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Dylan Olchin           M20            30:49
Jens Borrmann          M27            31:15
Nelson Laux            M23            31:32
Art Gunther            M30            31:35
Shannon Butler         M34            31:40
Art Siemers            M29            31:52
Mike Dudley            M32            31:57
Aaron Carrizales       M24            32:02
Greg Schabron          M24            32:08
Tom Zirbel             M23            32:09
Stephen Getman         M27            32:18
Greg Augspurger        M24            32:19
Joseph LeRoux          M29            32:20
Adam Loomis            M23            32:21
Levi Brathall          M18            32:23
Andrew Biglow          M31            32:35
Peter Fleming          M41            32:36
Andrew Hopkins         M27            32:41
Ken Pliska,  Jr.       M36            32:45
Todd Howard            M23            32:53
Scott Tarpinian        M27            32:57
Brent Vaughn           M17            33:04
Chris Siemers          M21            33:05
Rob Gilbert            M36            33:11
Adolfo Carrillo        M30            33:12
Eric Schwartz          M31            33:13
Tim Geldean            M33            33:14
Chris Broaddus         M27            33:19
Jason McCullough       M25            33:20
Joshua Glaab           M19            33:23
Jason Robbie           M25            33:25
Mark Werner            M30            33:26
Erik Byrum             M27            33:26
Trent Morrell          M32            33:28
Forrest Newman         M37            33:34
Andy Bupp              M30            33:36
James Johnson          M33            33:37
Juan Herrera           M34            33:44
Josiah Middaugh        M23            33:46
Daniel Hoffman         M20            33:46
Florian Hild           M29            33:49
Matt Mosman            M24            33:51
Jerry Rief             M37            33:53
David Liebowitz        M25            33:54
Doug Bell              M51            33:59
Timothy Jones          M41            34:02
 Laubster              M36            34:03
Ryan Pfeil             M18            34:04
Joe Packard            M23            34:09
Robert Blas            M27            34:17
John Raveling          M35            34:17
Ryan Shannon           M18            34:19
Brian McGee            M31            34:21
Frank Richardson       M47            34:22
John McGuire           M15            34:22
Chas Davis             M19            34:23
Daryl Holmlund         M17            34:28
George Zack            M33            34:29
Gregory Castro         M17            34:31
Jesse Jr Parker        M20            34:32
Cody Hill              M29            34:32
Aaron Berthold         M25            34:33
Mike Ross              M25            34:36
Daniel Shaw            M25            34:38
Robert Boyd            M34            34:40
Jason Sanders          M17            34:43
Travis Daniels         M24            34:43
Greg Welch             M31            34:45
Matthew VonThun        M36            34:46
Robert Wissolik        M27            34:53
Gerald Romero          M30            34:54
Grant Scott            M19            34:55
Eric Billmeyer         M32            34:57
Bob Davis              M18            34:58
Zach Crandall          M22            35:01
Craig Webb             M37            35:02
Bradley Harkrader      M16            35:02
Jason Dolan            M22            35:03
Brett Wilson           M17            35:05
Antonio Eppolito       M34            35:10
Tony Tochtrop          M38            35:11
Ian White              M19            35:12
Jason Galus            M22            35:14
Jeremiah Lepird        M19            35:15
Peter Hopkins          M39            35:16
Colby Wissel           M17            35:18
Jonathan Garcia        M20            35:20
Joel Karls             M31            35:22
Lilly Guerra           F29            35:23
Raul Carrizalez        M41            35:23
Faith Byrum            F28            35:24
Darren De Reuck        M37            35:26
Robert Cranny          M38            35:27
Adam Hodges            M31            35:28
Geoffrey Hutchison     M25            35:32
Bryan Taylor           M25            35:33
Kyle Reno              M20            35:34
Chris Richardson       M29            35:35
Nathaniel Zola         M19            35:35
Hans Funke             M41            35:36
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Mike Callor            M23            35:37
Joshua Mietz           M23            35:38
Martin Wennblom        M23            35:39
James Hansen           M17            35:40
Vincent Sickler        M17            35:40
Ryan Hagan             M30            35:41
Christopher Jeremiah   M19            35:43
Neal Gassmann          M35            35:43
Cam Dauler             M30            35:45
Matt Maske             M32            35:46
Phillip Schumacher     M21            35:48
Rich Dissly            M36            35:49
Ryan Weston            M19            35:51
Patty Murray           F36            35:51
David Koeppel          M18            35:52
Rick Bruess            M42            35:54
Todd Straka            M35            35:55
Brandon Gordon         M18            36:00
Juan Amones            M38            36:00
Alan Enos              M25            36:01
Edward Freygang        M38            36:02
Marty Kibiloski        M42            36:02
Derek Frodl            M27            36:03
Heath Trampe           M19            36:05
Phil Ware              M44            36:05
Danny Whelan           M19            36:06
Paul Collins           M32            36:08
Peter Valentyik        M33            36:08
Dan Skarda             M43            36:10
Mark Shin              M20            36:11
Daniel Wallace         M27            36:11
Graeme Paterson        M51            36:13
Wayne Chick            M49            36:13
Ted Benning            M42            36:15
Joel Podgorski         M26            36:15
Diane Gentry           F40            36:16
Brian Kates            M30            36:17
Cameron Harrison       M22            36:18
Jason Stueve           M31            36:19
Brian Ruhm             M37            36:19
Ben Gailey             M24            36:21
Carl Schmitt           M32            36:21
Dan Carlson            M19            36:21
Patrick Kolarik        M35            36:23
Patrick Cole           M21            36:23
Ben Johnson            M23            36:24
Devin Athey            M17            36:26
Alan Rozendaal         M31            36:27
Rafael Pacheco         M36            36:28
Chris Piazzola         M30            36:28
Kelly Ryan             F33            36:31
James White            M26            36:31
Andre Raveling         M31            36:33
Adam Smith             M18            36:34
Marc Johnson           M25            36:36
Dave Dooley            M55            36:36
Jesse Herrera          M20            36:37
Austin Thompson        M16            36:38
Rob Runkel             M39            36:39
Justin Henry           M18            36:39
Rob Castellino         M36            36:40
Dan King               M42            36:41
Jon Gerdel             M22            36:42
Ryan Lawrence          M16            36:44
Oscar Contreras        M31            36:44
Lewis Huffman          M19            36:44
Edenilson De Paiva     M30            36:45
Ken Mueller            M25            36:46
Jim Kasic              M35            36:46
Nikole Johns           F27            36:47
Jason Karls            M26            36:47
Jared Keating          M20            36:47
Jonathan Titley        M21            36:49
David Zakavec          M18            36:49
Steve Krebs            M39            36:51
Todd Baldini           M36            36:53
Bryan Ferry            M28            36:54
Jojo Nolan             M17            36:54
Don Janicki            M42            36:55
Juan Carrizales        M44            36:56
Aaron Heun             M18            36:57
Thom Vernon            M45            36:58
Paul Poisson           M37            36:58
Brian Bergt            M41            36:59
Josuua Uorsager        M23            37:01
Ray Bulinski           M41            37:02
Garrett Ianacone       M25            37:03
Jeremiah Thompson      M19            37:04
Jonathan Schroeder     M17            37:05
Demetrios Limberis     M16            37:05
Dan Miller             M39            37:06
Matt Fouts             M20            37:06
Ben Clark              M22            37:06
Neji Makhlouf          M39            37:07
Geoff Cooper           M47            37:07
Stone Crandall         M17            37:08
Randy Brophy           M43            37:08
Gerald Kubiak          M27            37:08
Kelly Thompson         M38            37:09
Chad DiPrince          M26            37:09
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Jeremy Freed           M14            37:09
Nate Dern              M17            37:10
Bryan Pittman          M17            37:11
Travis Haines          M30            37:11
Jim Reynolds           M53            37:12
Steve Carlson          M47            37:13
Paul Baker             M18            37:14
Scott Taylor           M33            37:14
Paul Brown             M14            37:15
Tim Sandell            M37            37:15
Ryan Cooper            M28            37:16
Scott Glenn            M32            37:17
John Goodloe           M40            37:17
TJ Goddard             M16            37:18
Paul Moth              M19            37:18
Cris Whitcomb          M22            37:19
Andrew McCartin        M15            37:19
Ryan Lamppa            M42            37:20
James Bullington       M31            37:21
Brendan Hemp           M38            37:21
Jim Stewart            M38            37:21
Kenn Seibel            M37            37:22
Kai Syvertsen          M26            37:22
Joseph Sheely          M43            37:23
Brad Dickerson         M35            37:23
Jim Christoph          M48            37:23
Randy Rodman           M40            37:24
Jarrod Maddox          M18            37:24
David Kershaw          M17            37:26
Elizabeth Roodell      F23            37:27
Scott Fliegelman       M34            37:29
Terry Gillach          M38            37:30
Sean Crowley           M18            37:32
Mike Wamsley           M17            37:33
Tim Hola               M27            37:33
Micky Reger            F33            37:34
Anne Bersagel          F19            37:36
Douglas Flannery       M36            37:36
James Faeder           M32            37:37
Kevin McGouldrick      M26            37:38
Matt Adams             M32            37:40
Brian Tomas            M42            37:41
Darrin Goyn            M36            37:41
Chuck Jernigan         M34            37:42
Anthony Prenni         M32            37:44
Lou Gassmann           M45            37:45
Nick Hopper            M20            37:46
Les Noe                M46            37:47
Kyle Tonniges          M17            37:48
Joseph Spalding        M34            37:48
Aaron Romine           M33            37:49
Rick Seibert           M44            37:49
Jeff Nock              M38            37:50
Tom Groves             M53            37:50
Brock Steinbrink       M16            37:50
Joshua Brown           M25            37:51
Eric Meyer             M24            37:51
Jonathan Peeters       M23            37:51
Jose Garcia            M30            37:51
Jason Relph            M18            37:52
Derek Ongalo           M16            37:52
Lee Schweninger        M49            37:52
Daniel Gabalski        M30            37:52
Nathaniel Winterringer M18            37:53
Timothy Martersteck    M30            37:54
Rick Brandl            M42            37:55
Zeke Tiernan           M26            37:55
Becky Sondag           F32            37:55
Doug Agne              M32            37:56
Frank Torres           M26            37:56
Craig Depperschmidt    M17            37:56
Shane Fanning          M29            37:56
Jason Holt             M15            37:56
Jeffrey Moline         M38            37:57
Warren Kish            M29            37:57
Alex Tiernan           M14            37:58
Michael Thompson       M17            37:59
Chuck McKenzie         M18            37:59
Mark Lowe              M28            37:59
Nathan Cabrera         M18            38:00
Ryan Van Duzer         M23            38:01
Ben Gherardi           M24            38:02
Lane Lee               M33            38:02
Nathan Edwards         M19            38:04
Kevin Jaruszewski      M25            38:04
Jeremy Monsma          M27            38:06
Andy Ottele            M31            38:06
Stacy Priebe           M34            38:06
Zachary Heuscher       M20            38:07
Aaron Clark            M15            38:07
Jason Arellano         M18            38:07
Terre Jefferson        M28            38:07
John Jordan            M31            38:08
Michael Varra          M38            38:08
Steve Smythe           M43            38:08
Michael Kelty          M44            38:08
Timothy Wolfe          M39            38:09
Patrick Sullivan       M25            38:10
Gordan Macfarland      M54            38:10
Henk Moorlag           M39            38:11
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Charlie Hennessey      M42            38:11
Adam Moos              M21            38:12
Kyle Hawke             M19            38:14
Karch Hickman          M16            38:15
Benjamin Sergo         M21            38:16
Greg Crosse            M33            38:16
Hannah Lawrence        F24            38:16
Dan Mahle              M17            38:17
Amanda Gillam          F29            38:17
Jamie Boese            M42            38:19
Ernie Port             M45            38:20
Duane Bauer            M48            38:22
Chris McDonald         M33            38:23
James Campbell         M32            38:24
Kevin Belden           M37            38:24
Eric Love              M15            38:24
Andrew Bacon           M46            38:25
Adam Muire             M16            38:26
Keith Hannon           M34            38:27
Darren Bates           M23            38:28
David McMillan         M25            38:28
Lane Hornung           M35            38:29
Jeff Fichtner          M30            38:29
Anita Ortiz            F37            38:30
Connor Wilson          M16            38:31
Jeremy Ralph           M18            38:32
Michael Sandrock       M44            38:32
Woody Noleen           M46            38:32
Morgan Addis           M38            38:32
Jason Young            M25            38:32
Heather Hunt           F27            38:33
Lars Anderson          M36            38:33
Jerry Guinan           M39            38:33
Gerald Greenwald       M34            38:33
Shawn Borton           M18            38:34
Leonardo Teran         M43            38:35
Anthony Cannon         M15            38:36
Kerrie Wlad            F30            38:36
Juceiia Flores         M16            38:36
Michael Foster         M26            38:37
Fred Lian              M52            38:38
Aaron Lopez            M17            38:38
Marc Berkson           M36            38:39
Ross Stelljes          M39            38:40
John Pfeil             M47            38:41
Simeon Brandon         M19            38:41
Michael Low            M19            38:41
Jennifer Larkin        F23            38:42
Nick Petraglia         M19            38:42
Cameron Clayton        M13            38:43
Steve Hoodmaker        M34            38:44
Steve Leland           M35            38:46
Jesus Delgado          M29            38:46
Robert Wood            M32            38:48
Ken Jagmin             M56            38:48
Seth Kiester           M17            38:49
Shawn Parsons          M35            38:50
Casey Whitmill         M17            38:51
Andrew McFarlane       M41            38:51
Daniel Winterholter    M20            38:52
Steven Karpas          M36            38:52
Daniel Wilkins         M39            38:52
Joe Wolf               M34            38:53
Joshua Pilkington      M22            38:53
Dietrich Wambach       M16            38:53
Rick Katz              M53            38:54
Kent Lange             M38            38:54
Catriona Dowling       F44            38:54
John Carmony           M49            38:55
Dan Thorson            M32            38:55
Cindy Rosenberg        F27            38:56
John Straubinger       M17            38:56
Jonathan Wells         M31            38:57
Rob Blaszkiewicz       M37            38:58
Steven Fossel          M34            39:01
Tara Mendozza          F24            39:02
John Mcmillan          M43            39:03
Luis Miaja             M21            39:03
Jim Elwell             M41            39:03
Doug Squires           M44            39:04
Samuel McCue           M17            39:04
Mike Dixon             M32            39:04
Mark Walters           M33            39:04
Darren Brungardt       M20            39:05
Eric Rydholm           M25            39:05
Jessica Dorough        F25            39:06
Daniel Pyziak          M17            39:06
Randy Evans            M40            39:06
Joel Landin            M41            39:07
David Koons            M37            39:07
Kelly Smith            F20            39:08
Jon Turner             M38            39:08
Bill Linnane           M50            39:08
Judson Hall,  II       M23            39:08
James Siegal           M36            39:08
Wes Holman             M25            39:08
Will Pittenger         M51            39:09
Meredith Fogg          F20            39:09
Tom Russ               M38            39:09
Patrick Aubin          M26            39:09
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Megan Hunter           F24            39:09
Phillip Devault        M30            39:10
David Wheeler          M44            39:11
Jim Korpela            M37            39:11
Patrick Stockhausen    M17            39:11
Jason Forrester        M36            39:11
Stan Mavis             M47            39:11
Daniel Greer           M42            39:11
Dawn Fischer           F35            39:12
Todd Kennedy           M28            39:13
Gregory Damian         M39            39:14
Bob Vanlangehoven      M40            39:15
Thomas Rose            M30            39:15
Justin Lana            M17            39:16
Seth Miller            M17            39:16
Kevin Berg             M45            39:17
Jeffrey Roy            M35            39:18
Daniel Tjosvold        M16            39:18
Stephen Yeager         M30            39:18
Benjamin McSparren     M16            39:18
Peter Donner           M40            39:20
 Unknown Runner        M99            39:20
Steven Slotter         M39            39:21
Ryan Stankey           M17            39:21
Colleen Stroud         F28            39:21
Shelly Langemeier      F17            39:21
Mary Powell            F31            39:22
William Stiehl         M38            39:23
Eric Manning           M21            39:24
Heather Stroud         F25            39:25
Laura Bruess           F41            39:26
Brian Gough            M25            39:27
Isaias Gomez           M29            39:27
Lanny Grosse           M35            39:27
Jeffrey Ingram         M34            39:28
Todd Queck             M32            39:28
Kevin Hartnett         M39            39:28
Christopher Morris     M31            39:28
Merlyn Ballou          M35            39:28
Kim McConnell          F34            39:29
Jon Kinner             M22            39:29
Regie Marquez          M25            39:29
Terry Haran            M51            39:29
Jessica Cirelli        F26            39:30
Thomas Neupauer        M40            39:30
Georges Patrone        M44            39:31
Daniel Sturgis         M32            39:31
Doug Trampe            M45            39:31
Neal McLaughlin        M42            39:32
Kurt Dallow            M49            39:32
Bill Bertsch           M39            39:33
Daniel Dobler          M36            39:33
Tim Shay               M54            39:34
Walter Long            M25            39:34
Noah Moos              M19            39:35
Calvin Angell          M20            39:36
Doug Peer              M17            39:36
Josh Hahn              M20            39:36
Russ Miller            M45            39:37
Josh Friedman          M30            39:37
David Simonson         M38            39:37
Michael Kallenberg     M27            39:37
Wesley Smith           M41            39:37
Rick Morris            M45            39:38
Stuart Siekmeier       M39            39:38
Robert O'Donnell       M41            39:38
Jim Franklin           M36            39:38
Ian Rodger             M54            39:38
Jeff Becker            M26            39:39
Lynn Dougherty         M56            39:39
Steven Read            M35            39:39
James Burress          M37            39:39
Tracy Jex              M23            39:39
Sheri Wright           F38            39:40
John Ecklein           M24            39:40
Benjamin Elliott       M17            39:40
Gary Julin             M55            39:41
Craig Clark            M24            39:41
Jim Fuller             M49            39:41
Brett Rimsky           M16            39:42
Nate Bohlken           M17            39:43
Nicholas Romeo         M17            39:44
Philip Astrachan       M33            39:44
Chris Bell             M32            39:45
Peter Stetina          M14            39:45
Matt Ringer            M30            39:46
Justin Mier            M14            39:47
Garrett Hedlund        M18            39:48
Bill Wright            M40            39:48
Carlos Garcia          M42            39:48
Ann Lantz              F39            39:48
David Reed             M42            39:49
Thomas Carr            M44            39:50
Steve Saporito         M42            39:50
Durwin Sauer           M35            39:51
Brian Kennedy          M41            39:51
Kevan Johnson          M55            39:51
Ken Applegate          M53            39:52
Ray Rupel              M47            39:53
Jon Sendor             M45            39:53
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Mark Tameler           M33            39:53
Lucas Bravo            M18            39:53
Leonard Ponce          M36            39:54
Tim Haupt              M17            39:54
Brian Kuster           M18            39:55
Kent Bristol           M33            39:56
Peter Muccio           M25            39:56
Jena Pohle             F22            39:57
Cisco Quintero         M46            39:57
Rob Maher              M40            39:58
Gino Maurelli          M29            39:58
Mark Misencik          M41            39:58
Missy Klem             F35            39:58
Michael Christensen    M19            39:59
Oliver Cunningham      M16            39:59
Keith Pryor            M32            39:59
Don Davis              M32            40:00
Kent Oglesby           M54            40:00
Bodie Johnson          M21            40:00
Ryan Polk              M19            40:00
Christopher Pezzullo   M25            40:01
Erica Siemers          F27            40:02
Thomas Myers           M29            40:02
Sean O'Connell         M21            40:03
Denys Van Renen        M24            40:03
Ken Macintyre          M49            40:04
Tony Bleuze            M32            40:04
Mark Lane              M24            40:04
Travis Buel            M24            40:04
Darrell Clark          M27            40:05
Neal Oseland           M32            40:05
Rich Ruhser            M35            40:05
Tom Backs              M46            40:05
Susan Nuzum            F35            40:06
Alex Cruz              M25            40:06
Jeffrey Thompson       M35            40:06
Kyle Pearce            M20            40:07
Bob Cooper             M54            40:07
Steve Harris           M36            40:07
Matthew Bosley         M28            40:07
Charles Myers          M42            40:08
Stuart Proffit         M36            40:08
James Rothert          M34            40:08
Marjorie McFarland     F34            40:09
Jim Brendel            M44            40:09
Alex Huffman           M24            40:09
John Wilson            M17            40:10
Stan Ward              M43            40:10
Marco Troni            M27            40:10
Stella Heffron         F35            40:10
Cesar Garcia           M25            40:11
Reed Brinton           M37            40:11
Keith Arnold           M32            40:11
David Bieda            M40            40:11
Tyler Rasmussen        M14            40:11
Phil Delamere          M42            40:11
Daniel Tomlin          M39            40:12
Candido Paiz           M46            40:12
Cameron Armagost       M17            40:12
David Purvis           M37            40:12
Val Sell               F37            40:12
Michelle Ellingson     F20            40:12
Rich Sandoval          M48            40:13
Brian Ward             M18            40:13
Anthea Schmid          F30            40:13
Joe Kosenski           M40            40:13
Clinton Wall           M29            40:13
Kim Grant              F42            40:14
Richard Tarver         M22            40:14
Edwin Heller           M40            40:15
Richard Murray         M45            40:15
Stan Trier             M42            40:15
Gordon Selkirk         M40            40:15
Kyle Manske            M27            40:16
Buff Williams          M40            40:17
Paul Jacobs            M42            40:17
Jonathan Rice          M15            40:17
Russell Defusco        M43            40:17
Tyler Costin           M21            40:18
Chris Hall             M26            40:18
Hector Delgado         M33            40:18
Scott Smallwood        M36            40:19
Nicholas Sterner       M40            40:19
Olan Young             M34            40:19
Todd Canyock           M43            40:20
Ben Montgomery         M26            40:20
Dennis Vanderheiden    M43            40:22
Carol Rowe             F30            40:22
Jason Graham           M16            40:22
Paul Wolf              M40            40:23
Michael Ohagan         M36            40:23
Daniel Price           M33            40:25
Mark Freeman           M25            40:25
Greg Hafeman           M43            40:25
Dan Dolan              M35            40:26
Bunki Bankaitis-Davis  F44            40:26
Lance Evanson          M17            40:27
Wayne Roth             M35            40:27
Andrew van Amson       M31            40:27
Noelle Stenger Green   F37            40:27
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David Pierce           M47            40:28
Chris Smith            M28            40:28
Niels Anderson         M28            40:28
Antonio P. Silva       M46            40:28
Anne McKendry          F40            40:28
Chris Mulvany          M15            40:29
Matt Sankey            M33            40:29
Jason Modlich          M17            40:29
James Donaldson III    M18            40:29
Darius Baer            M50            40:30
Mark Husted            M14            40:30
Larry Seidman          M38            40:30
Jordan Klopf           M20            40:30
John O'Loughlin        M53            40:30
Anthony Nitti          M26            40:31
JEFF RATH              M24            40:31
David Rapp             M34            40:31
Alyson Blomquist       F24            40:31
Eric Boelts            M39            40:32
Kiowa Kumpf            M18            40:32
Tom Seamans            M40            40:32
James White            M39            40:32
Alex Escarcega         M38            40:32
John Martersteck       M42            40:33
Nicholas Cady          M24            40:33
Drew Viner             M46            40:33
Grant Scott            M18            40:34
Gregory Flynn          M41            40:34
Heath Bowser           M30            40:34
Daniel Tallon          M47            40:34
John Megan             M35            40:35
Rusty Collins          M36            40:35
Michael Copeland       M35            40:35
Jim Boselli            M40            40:35
David May              M20            40:36
Michael Guidarelli     M48            40:37
Bradford Bouley        M23            40:37
Brian Giauque          M33            40:37
Eric Buxman            M32            40:37
Brian Weaver           M17            40:37
Michael Cancilla       M37            40:38
Christian Fuller       M27            40:38
Don Olynick            M48            40:38
Michelle Jamieson      F29            40:38
Gary Black             M16            40:39
Thomas Conway          M28            40:39
Michael Roberts        M32            40:39
Mike Borgerding        M38            40:39
Jason Kaminski         M32            40:40
Jeff Staron            M33            40:40
Danielle Korb          F17            40:41
Michael Matthews       M42            40:41
Scott Johnson          M44            40:41
Jim Mobley             M45            40:41
Steve Torrente         M30            40:42
Nicholas Marmion       M18            40:42
Kelly Moon             F28            40:42
Jake Saulsbury         M16            40:42
John Stevens           M32            40:42
Joel Duttera           M39            40:43
ERIC ENGER             M49            40:44
Stephen Cann           M35            40:44
Neal Henderson         M28            40:45
Kelli Frykholm         F34            40:45
Roy Oliver             M46            40:45
Greg McClure           M36            40:46
Kathaleen Recker       F32            40:46
Robert Veges           M49            40:46
Brad Sorensen          M25            40:46
Elliot Dickerson       M16            40:47
Gilles Laurent Cote    M45            40:47
Kevin Brennan          M26            40:47
Jaxon Repp             M31            40:47
Daniel Clark           M23            40:47
Charles Moore          M16            40:48
Jeff Recker            M39            40:48
James Sheihan          M36            40:48
Jenny Hindmarsh        F31            40:48
Derek Stathis          M20            40:48
Matthew Bomar          M19            40:49
Kevin O'Connor         M25            40:49
Richard Luck           M46            40:50
Matthew Brandt         M39            40:50
Ben Barton             M24            40:50
Seanan Alyasiri        M30            40:51
Daniel Schmidt         M44            40:51
Edward Bierhaus        M29            40:52
Keith Golding          M41            40:53
Scott Green            M38            40:53
Rob Haynes             M50            40:53
Brad Klein             M39            40:53
Jeff Kramer            M23            40:54
John Kriegbaum         M17            40:54
Nick Sprung            M17            40:54
Todd Borth             M34            40:54
Thomas SantaMaria      M38            40:54
Danny Hames            M16            40:55
Pete Mang              M51            40:56
Glenn Mengering        M30            40:56
Charles Lusman         M48            40:56
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David Mathews          M48            40:57
Liam Bierney           M42            40:58
Anthony Vincent        M21            40:58
Rich Gustafson         M31            40:59
Peter Zawadski         M23            40:59
Mashed Potato          M32            41:00
Nancy Thonen           F36            41:00
Gary Ditsch            M23            41:00
Matt Radtke            M37            41:00
David Femmer           M17            41:00
Don Larson             M61            41:01
Ryan Scofield          M29            41:01
Daniel Osborn          M29            41:02
Stuart Boyce           M51            41:02
Scott Caruso           M36            41:02
Jeremy Duerksen        M26            41:02
Austin Lyons           M15            41:02
Ralph Miller           M50            41:03
Shad Mehl              M38            41:03
David Benedict         M29            41:03
John Noel              M38            41:03
Jim Mechalke           M42            41:03
James Mahoney          M22            41:03
John Hayden            M30            41:04
Daniel Joiner          M16            41:04
Zachary Jones          M31            41:04
Jake Woodard           M15            41:05
Laurie Edwards         F32            41:05
Tracy Stewart          F22            41:05
Matthew Kapinus        M29            41:06
Todd Abbott            M27            41:06
Alex Kelly             M16            41:06
Mike Piper             M32            41:06
Peter Schwinn          M17            41:07
Doug Chesnut           M49            41:07
Christopher Brening    M17            41:07
Caleb Melamed          M27            41:07
Valerie Hills          F32            41:08
Brendan McHugh         M49            41:08
Michael Peak           M41            41:09
Joseph Guenther        M26            41:09
Max Fulton             M25            41:09
Todd Dumas             M23            41:09
Ryan Gerlach           M28            41:09
Adalberto Rodriguez    M42            41:10
Brett Bruyere          M31            41:10
Paul DesRosiers        M29            41:10
David Griffiths        M32            41:11
Amber Rydholm          F24            41:12
Monte Wells            M40            41:12
Jim Barlow             M43            41:12
Robert Calzia          M34            41:12
Chris Langer           M26            41:13
BROCK NOEL             M26            41:13
Stephen Meratla        M27            41:14
Mike Lanciloti         M45            41:14
Cason Pierce           M19            41:14
Gal Sachs              M37            41:14
Richard Hansen         M17            41:15
Blake Wilson           M42            41:15
Alexander Durst        M31            41:15
Stan Spilman,  II      M35            41:15
Hilario Benzon         M30            41:16
Matthew Heneke         M26            41:16
Jeremy Brekke          M31            41:17
David Rothenburger     M33            41:17
Davis Miller           M16            41:17
George Hoffmann        M22            41:17
Thomas Scribner        M48            41:18
Gary Lacy              M46            41:18
Matt Casse             M29            41:19
Nathan Paisley         M22            41:19
Eldon Vohs             M44            41:19
Adam Newman            M41            41:20
Tony Link              M32            41:20
Rogelio Becerra-Hernan M30            41:20
Frank Conner           M49            41:20
Steven Kohuth          M36            41:20
Elizabeth Burke        F21            41:21
Mark Moyer             M46            41:21
Tom Kraus              M48            41:21
Sam Jilka              M37            41:21
John Tribbia           M20            41:22
Justin Myers           M25            41:22
James Perry            M41            41:23
Bob Hammond            M41            41:23
David Finamore         M43            41:23
Del Kreiser            M29            41:23
Dave Mills             M54            41:23
Marc Goulet            M35            41:23
Tanya Ball             F31            41:24
Chris Meyer            M22            41:24
Beau Suder             M17            41:25
Steve Becker           M33            41:25
Chris Nuernberger      M22            41:25
Timothy Morrison       M34            41:25
James Tobin            M21            41:26
Jasow Schmidt          M27            41:26
Charlie Chacos         M31            41:26
Kenny Hodge            M46            41:26
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Kara Salmela           F29            41:26
Larry G Harding,  Jr   M38            41:27
Jesse Sarles           M27            41:27
Julia Bensen           F21            41:27
Jim Carpenter          M30            41:28
Erik Halverson         M31            41:28
Rodger Kram            M41            41:29
Ed Craighead           M59            41:29
George Ferris          M31            41:29
Deana Case             F40            41:29
Blake Heren            M25            41:29
Alex Schatz            M31            41:30
Roger Dellor           M59            41:30
Fred Beavers           M45            41:30
Courtney Clinard       F23            41:30
Mitchell Snow          M21            41:31
Werner Collenberg      M36            41:31
Timothy Bowers         M35            41:31
John Conrad            M45            41:31
Dale Jensen            M46            41:31
Eric Sigler            M26            41:32
Tim Gerlach            M32            41:32
Mark Tyson             M42            41:32
Stephanie Randall      F24            41:32
Dennis Fuchsberger     M39            41:32
Seth Gallaher          M25            41:32
Robert Jotte           M35            41:32
Edward Basnett         M37            41:32
Alison Steele          F22            41:33
John Brown             M43            41:33
Jonathan Scollard      M19            41:33
Randy Gibb             M38            41:33
Bob Robinson           M17            41:34
Bryanna King           F18            41:34
Matthew Eagan          M25            41:34
Tyler Barrell          M24            41:34
Michael McDonald       M26            41:34
Brian Moran            M47            41:34
Daniel Anttila         M19            41:34
Andrew Parrott         M17            41:35
Brian Motylenski       M30            41:35
Todd Lofstedt          M37            41:35
Matthew Skradski       M21            41:35
Andrew Miller          M37            41:36
David Johnson          M33            41:36
Ana Cabrera            F20            41:36
Chris Pevateaux        M32            41:36
Tim Hebert             M25            41:36
Travis Rasmussen       M14            41:37
Bob Engelsman          M37            41:38
Craig Dayberry         M41            41:38
Ann Hodel              F37            41:38
Marty Waters           M48            41:38
Max Wilber             M16            41:39
Paul Defelice          M28            41:39
Dale Stetina           M45            41:39
Gerard Morris          M32            41:39
Mike Keglovits         M25            41:39
Stephen O'Halek        M30            41:39
Ken Lefrancois         M38            41:39
Gabriel Gomez          M23            41:40
Blake Angelo           M16            41:40
Cory Schmidt           M32            41:40
Kevin Smith            M29            41:40
David Muldoon          M43            41:40
Pete Foster            M48            41:41
Carlos Cady-Reheis     M0             41:41
Elizabeth Brase        F19            41:41
Brian Frank            M47            41:41
Mark Lauriha           M41            41:41
Michael O'Keefe        M27            41:41
Kevin Fitzpatrick      M39            41:42
Liza York              F34            41:42
Tyler Tollefson        M17            41:42
Brad Eich              M37            41:42
Conor Aucoin           M16            41:42
Denny Merrow           M17            41:43
Stu Schwartz           M42            41:43
David Booton           M43            41:43
Rich Boyan             M39            41:43
STEPHEN JONES          M31            41:43
Robert Currie          M46            41:43
Todd Curtis            M31            41:43
michael waite          M46            41:43
Tracy Kugle            M32            41:44
Will Kelsay            M20            41:44
Jason Slauson          M27            41:44
Doug Johnson           M33            41:44
Tim Green              M40            41:44
Jeffrey Young          M26            41:45
Ernie Petrocine        M51            41:45
Terry Campbell         M31            41:46
Cameron Patterson      M43            41:46
Randy Mayer            M49            41:46
Timothy McWilliams     M34            41:46
Ashley Beitz           M33            41:46
Micky Gilbert          M31            41:47
Tim Harrington         M33            41:47
Ed Halteman            M48            41:47
Troy Fitzgerald        M30            41:48
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Rex Vedder             M43            41:48
Bob Mallow             M53            41:48
Erik Rissler           M26            41:48
Scott Stefl            M31            41:48
Chris McCallum         M25            41:48
Tomo Tsuchida          F24            41:48
Bradley Vogt           M40            41:49
Simonetta Piergentili  F37            41:49
Christopher Swink      M16            41:49
Mark Taylor            M27            41:49
Steve Gosselin         M28            41:50
Anders Fridberg        M34            41:51
Jeffrey Witkowski      M28            41:51
Sarah Day              F38            41:52
Darcee O'Donnell       F27            41:52
Mary Cote              F38            41:53
Sara Jaros-Otepka      F25            41:53
Geoff Muntz            M53            41:53
Matthew Greenberg      M26            41:54
Michael Sullivan       M33            41:54
Andy Littman           M46            41:54
Jennifer Thompson      F18            41:54
James Murphy           M46            41:54
Nathan Ellingwood      M23            41:55
James Smith            M43            41:55
Michael Bilger         M24            41:55
Jon Homer              M27            41:55
Dan McDonald           M48            41:56
Genevieve Ramos        F28            41:56
Jeffrey Barish         M49            41:56
Trevor Ruwitch         M15            41:56
Jeff Kalb              M34            41:56
Stuart Mann            M42            41:57
Clarence Martinez      M47            41:57
Jimmy Salasovich       M26            41:57
Justin Soehngen        M18            41:58
Hooker Lowe            M48            41:58
Teresa Southard        F33            41:58
Franklin Cole          M45            41:58
Andrew Flynn           M26            41:58
Eric Muniz             M35            41:58
Sal Silvester          M33            41:59
Rory Carothers         F27            41:59
Christine Gould        F34            41:59
Adam Weaver            M31            41:59
Tim Mitchell           M40            41:59
Dean Parsons           M41            42:00
Ty Wheeler             M20            42:00
Alex Haynes            M16            42:00
Tucker Huey            M16            42:00
Gabe Green             M26            42:00
Paul DeMott            M44            42:00
James S Garrison       M44            42:01
Matt Sherman           M29            42:01
Miguel Gonzales        M15            42:01
Larry Herr             M31            42:01
Douglas Brandmier      M51            42:02
Timothy Rozman         M24            42:03
Dennis McMonigle       M37            42:03
Michelle Young         F28            42:03
Ron Bolton             M44            42:03
Paul Fisher            M24            42:03
Emily Peterson         F24            42:04
Ben Wachob             M39            42:04
Robert Bawn            M40            42:04
Matt Chavez            M18            42:04
Ron Michaels           M40            42:04
Joseph Ontiveros       M42            42:05
Gene Wassman           M38            42:06
David Robinson         M37            42:06
Kevin Pykkonen         M44            42:06
Terry Ritzman          M25            42:06
Tom Lemire             M58            42:07
Billy Otteman          M15            42:07
Chris Anderson         M35            42:07
Eric Marsh             M26            42:07
Dirk Walker            M33            42:07
David Sharpe           M46            42:07
David Seldan           M42            42:08
Hailey Garside         F21            42:08
Patrick Kolar          M21            42:08
Darren Aklestad        M36            42:08
Rob Parkinson          M48            42:08
John Villapudua        M33            42:09
Peter Krzanowsky       M24            42:09
Craig Jessen           M38            42:09
Travis Silvers         M28            42:09
Kenny Leader           M43            42:10
Michael McNair         M30            42:10
Emily Steele           F22            42:10
Saul Evanoff           M16            42:10
David Porter           M30            42:10
Julie Bolles           F27            42:11
brian hamos            M38            42:11
Jason Dorgan           M36            42:12
Judson Rogers          M22            42:12
Vlad Kaufman           M16            42:12
Blaine Blaesing        M44            42:12
Jason Freeman          M19            42:12
Mark Stickrod          M40            42:12
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Seth Gardenswartz      M37            42:13
Daniel Penrose         M30            42:13
Edie Stevenson         F52            42:13
David Sutherland       M15            42:13
Brian Dunfey           M43            42:13
Edwin Ayala            M23            42:13
Arthur Schinagel       M42            42:14
Brice Young            M17            42:14
Manuel Barrientos      M42            42:14
John Euwema            M15            42:14
Dennis Chavez          M37            42:14
Henry Galpin           M55            42:14
Michael Ehredt         M41            42:15
Esidore Maez           M40            42:15
Brent Bauman           M17            42:16
Andrew Halperin        M35            42:16
ERIC MAIN              M24            42:16
Bob Louden             M44            42:17
Steve Bainbridge       M53            42:17
Daniel Lopez           M23            42:17
John Hammer            M42            42:17
Thomas Robidoux        M19            42:18
Kurt Hardester         M34            42:18
Greg Gallegos          M30            42:18
John Krieg             M36            42:18
Peter Delamere         M33            42:18
Todd Baxter            M35            42:18
William Johnson        M35            42:19
Mark Loeb              M42            42:19
Chris Sweeney          M14            42:20
Bruno Harris-Quanquin  M42            42:20
Stephen Roos           M48            42:20
Andrea Viger           F24            42:21
Brett Sargent          M40            42:21
Dan Veraldo            M47            42:21
Nicholas Campbell      M16            42:22
Ryan Bentley           M29            42:22
Eric Dailey            M20            42:22
Jose Cardenas          M68            42:22
Connor Henley          M17            42:23
Kelvin Garfit          M51            42:23
Per Soderberg          M31            42:23
Carson Bruns           M16            42:23
Ryan Young             M18            42:23
Ryan Burch             M22            42:23
Kelly Steiner          M41            42:24
Stephen Johnson        M57            42:24
Gary Bruce             M16            42:24
Ellen Hart-Pena        F44            42:24
Matthew Artley         M30            42:25
Michael Check          M33            42:25
Tim Gaskins            M14            42:25
Perry Haney            M51            42:26
Chris Schabron         M18            42:26
Todd Kenyon            M30            42:26
Nicasio Luna           M23            42:26
Matt Greer             M29            42:26
Nathaniel  Than  Ferri M28            42:26
Jeffrey Klapprodt      M27            42:26
Peter Scoffin          M26            42:27
Darren Berns           M33            42:27
Scott Rescwly          M26            42:27
Joe Landry             M35            42:27
Harold Hernandez       M30            42:27
Jay Johnson            M27            42:27
Stephen Bouey          M24            42:27
Craig Dever            M34            42:28
Joshua Cousins         M18            42:28
Tim Edgar              M50            42:28
Bridget Mackinnon      F25            42:28
Nolan Thill            M18            42:28
Gregg Fine             M29            42:28
John Fasullo           M33            42:29
Zackelli Spencer       M32            42:29
Brendon Reineke        M31            42:29
Aaron MonTeer          M23            42:29
Juan Ovalle Escobar    M40            42:29
Jamison Bloom          M18            42:30
Derek Haynie           M33            42:30
Carolanne Turtle       F28            42:31
Jay Engel              M37            42:31
Zachary Halfon         M17            42:31
Tony Meraz             M32            42:32
Seth Kienzle           M12            42:32
Tyler Goswick          M17            42:32
Andrew Tinsley         M15            42:32
Brian Aden             M15            42:32
Fred Buonocore         M32            42:33
Andrew Morley          M39            42:33
Matthew Johnson        M35            42:33
Toma Bedolla           M27            42:33
Russell Pence          M38            42:33
Alex Boal              M25            42:33
LANCE BERGESON         M34            42:33
Julia Larson           F25            42:34
Matthew Poundstone     M22            42:34
Scott Kukel            M28            42:34
Tracy Anderson         F28            42:34
John Fridrich          M50            42:34
Hector Marroquin       M28            42:35
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Daniel Cer             M22            42:36
Peter Brey             M34            42:36
Kevin Schehrer         M42            42:36
Joseph Fowler          M43            42:36
Heidi Gabalski         F29            42:37
Shannon Keys           M39            42:38
Michael Fudge          M14            42:38
David Berge            M47            42:38
Ty Wyant               M49            42:38
Joel Hubbart           M17            42:39
Dave McCormick         M51            42:39
Sarah Pizzo            F19            42:39
Richard Starks         M55            42:40
Dean Luse              M52            42:40
Colby Hansen           M23            42:40
Brian Resch            M32            42:40
Ronda DelaCerda        F30            42:41
Lance Steffen          M30            42:42
Jeremy May             M32            42:42
Bob Cottrell           M42            42:42
Rich Lawson            M33            42:43
Graham Schwinn         M15            42:43
Rick Hough             M37            42:43
Patrick Cade           M41            42:43
Nicholas Daugherty     M15            42:43
Tanya Gaurmer          F17            42:43
Vincent Bucci          M36            42:44
Paul Braunschweiler    M50            42:44
Kevin Edwards          M44            42:44
John Barbee            M24            42:44
Jim Ahlbrecht          M53            42:44
Tom Menzer             M35            42:45
Scott Hoftiezer        M31            42:45
Jay Holloway           M47            42:45
Ethan McQuinn          M26            42:46
Steven Malecha         M35            42:46
David Mease            M26            42:47
Corey Salzer           M31            42:47
Shea Allen             M24            42:47
Richard Bazzy          M47            42:47
Todd Hund              M22            42:48
Gary Provost           M30            42:48
John Slattery          M39            42:48
Robert Lewis           M31            42:48
Linus Candelaria       M23            42:48
Jerry Lucero           M30            42:49
Timothy Dinehart       M28            42:49
Bray Ader              M27            42:49
Phil Lander            M41            42:49
Chris Calkin           M13            42:50
Rick Keim              M57            42:50
Lila Seal              F42            42:50
Patrick Hayes          M26            42:50
Barry Immerfall        M39            42:50
Pat Casey              M17            42:50
Troy T. Harris         M29            42:51
Aaron Bolick           M24            42:51
Claude Watson          M42            42:51
Doug Bagge             M39            42:51
Brice May              M43            42:51
Eric Windholz          M33            42:52
Jeremy Slavec          M24            42:52
Lisa Floyd             F35            42:53
Amy Jackson            F31            42:54
Reagan Bollig          M25            42:54
Mark Roberts           M36            42:54
James Halgren          M22            42:54
Scott Andersen-Vie     M19            42:54
Thomas Wernimont       M36            42:54
Aaron Freedman         M14            42:55
Kenneth Summers        M48            42:55
Keith Speckman         M29            42:55
Edward Rastatter       M27            42:56
Mike Carrington        M25            42:56
Kevin Burns            M31            42:57
Mike Howard            M28            42:57
Joe Britton            M25            42:57
Sergio Roberts         M43            42:57
Leslie Harris          M45            42:57
Tom Zeiner             M51            42:58
Tom Polinko            M47            42:58
Cory Lampshire         M14            42:58
Bryce Hartman          M17            42:58
Emily Plummer          F21            42:58
Steve Bramble          M15            42:59
Ole Gron               M28            42:59
Dan Fogel              M51            42:59
Patrick Doyle          M34            42:59
Holt Adams             M42            42:59
Peter Hegelbach        M38            42:59
Mark Freirich          M48            42:59
Andrew Roberts         M11            43:00
Andy Jacobs            M40            43:00
John Crawley           M36            43:00
Lindsay Covington      F28            43:00
Ronn Baker             M62            43:00
Josh Kahn              M44            43:01
Steph Popelar          F34            43:01
Dave Harris            M41            43:02
Tyson Friedrichsen     M17            43:02
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David Jarosh           M39            43:02
Ryan Evans             M23            43:02
Ken Burnham            M41            43:02
Scott Welch            M26            43:02
Terry Warsop           M42            43:02
Sean Nesbitt           M27            43:03
Amberly Byington       F24            43:03
Mike Weir              M30            43:03
Andrew Knapp           M30            43:03
Erika Harden           F23            43:04
Ash M-Davis            M37            43:04
Jake Bachman           M19            43:04
Denny Majewski         M17            43:04
Dylan Daley            M34            43:04
Griff Jones            M26            43:04
David M Anderson       M43            43:05
Eric Hallam            M25            43:05
Brian Adams            M32            43:05
Robin East             M39            43:05
Tina Atchley           F33            43:05
Taryn Jessen           F25            43:05
Carl Oesterle          M41            43:05
Michael Perry          M26            43:05
Mark Ruscin            M33            43:06
Bud Doyle              M37            43:06
Jesse Garves           M51            43:06
Meredith Macgregor     F13            43:06
Mike Ryan              M33            43:06
Walter Kingsbery       M48            43:06
Bobby Lehman           M30            43:06
Robert Rodenburg       M37            43:07
Aaron Wydam            M26            43:07
Paula Bowman           F40            43:07
Gary Rosen             M47            43:07
Derek Chase            M20            43:07
Daniel Jensen          M45            43:08
Ken Randall            M63            43:08
David Weinstein        M21            43:08
Jordan Miller          M15            43:08
Jay Trujillo           M42            43:08
Joshua Colwell         M37            43:09
Louis Harmon           M55            43:09
Jonathan Mullen        M23            43:09
Andy Kuster            M20            43:09
Stan Arlet             M54            43:09
Gary Triano            M30            43:09
Derek Berglund         M29            43:09
Todd Kleinman          M31            43:09
Herbie Ogden           M49            43:10
Justin Augenstein      M20            43:10
Gavin Gillette         M32            43:11
Mary Mathews           F40            43:11
Adam Mackstaller       M30            43:11
Enrique Rojas          M20            43:11
Gary James             M41            43:11
Adolph Guerrero        M33            43:12
Christopher Korpela    M28            43:12
Sarah Callor           F24            43:12
Howard Streltzer       M55            43:12
Julio Sical            M25            43:12
Maria Hennessey        F27            43:12
Lonny Granston         M40            43:13
Frank Bowling          M48            43:13
Chris Outlaw           M39            43:13
Noah Dille             M21            43:13
Chris Bow              M34            43:13
Lynn Pinyerd           F43            43:14
Douglas Nieb           M43            43:14
Chuck Walsh            M34            43:14
Ka Chun Yu             M31            43:14
Juli Jones             F27            43:14
Nell Rojas             F14            43:15
Dennis Pineda          M52            43:15
Mike Brower            M40            43:15
Jackie Engel           F15            43:15
Thomas Stouffer        M43            43:15
Jennifer Jakobi-Jones  F31            43:15
Tyler Perry            M28            43:16
Dana Merrihew          M30            43:16
Danielle Cancul        F25            43:16
Chris Duhon            M25            43:16
Andrew Harvey          M35            43:16
Annette Krueger        F38            43:16
Jape Abrscato          M49            43:16
Rob Wand               M31            43:16
Tyler Nitta            M17            43:17
Amy Bolles             F27            43:17
Ian Havlick            M14            43:17
Isaac Strackbein       M24            43:17
Justin Zahller         M16            43:17
Jennifer Dickson       F26            43:17
Steven Dunbar          M32            43:18
Dale Barker            M36            43:18
Jason Dore             M26            43:18
Erin Hardin            F19            43:18
Terrance Onsager       M45            43:18
Andy Bergeron          M36            43:19
Frank Radis            M37            43:19
Robert Fan             M37            43:19
Ben Valdez             M42            43:19
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Luis Narvaez           M28            43:20
John DeRiggi           M22            43:20
Jack Cochran           M51            43:20
David Lawler           M42            43:20
Brian Klink            M36            43:20
Tim Parkinson          M38            43:21
Michael Voss           M27            43:21
Alan Fenn              M37            43:21
Cathy Ruf              F28            43:21
Brian Dwinnell         M37            43:21
Jeff Greenstein        M32            43:21
Sara Turtle            F25            43:22
Robyn Hicks            F34            43:22
Gregory Ferraro        M31            43:22
Kevin Durand           M29            43:22
Jim Janik              M26            43:22
Jarrod Weaton          M33            43:22
James McComas          M41            43:22
Brian Geraghty         M33            43:22
Gary Vanguilder        M27            43:23
Kevin Spencer          M18            43:23
Jeff Minson            M40            43:23
Robert Laurie          M25            43:23
Kelly Lear-Kaul        F29            43:23
Dennis Martinez        M35            43:23
Don Sims               M36            43:24
Diane Perun            F34            43:24
Craig McGuire          M46            43:24
Greg Fickbohm          M54            43:24
Carl Leivers           M21            43:24
Anthony Sanders        M34            43:24
Gretchen Lium          F37            43:24
David Carner           M35            43:24
Ben Ellingson          M26            43:24
Michael Lavery         M52            43:24
Erik Sandstrom         M23            43:24
Roger Guzman           M41            43:25
Marcus Christopher     M49            43:25
Andrew Sprafke         M26            43:25
Greg Carter            M40            43:25
Steve Spence           M41            43:25
Michael Robbert        M26            43:25
Jason Van Dye          M29            43:26
Doug Emmons            M33            43:26
Mark Mraz              M25            43:26
Ben Aldridge           M21            43:26
Alex Miller            M16            43:26
Gabriel Floud          M20            43:27
Gina Garcia-Shaw       F35            43:27
Ryan Ruddell           M27            43:27
Eric Parr              M43            43:27
Ellen Krebs            F37            43:27
Rob Weeks              M31            43:28
Ivan Perez             M29            43:28
darin ross             M32            43:28
David Telles           M41            43:28
Monica Ryan            F41            43:28
Drew Perkins           M24            43:28
Dave Marquardt         M38            43:28
Nathan Terry           M20            43:28
Scott Jackson          M30            43:28
Mark Walter            M30            43:28
Jason Kiser            M37            43:29
Per Larsen             M29            43:29
David Gotsill          M24            43:29
Ed Rankin              M32            43:29
Ethan Kalm             M15            43:30
Patrick Guy            M47            43:30
Sara Ensrud            F16            43:31
Holly Edmunds          F34            43:31
Pam Boudreau           F46            43:31
Jennifer Jageman       F24            43:31
Warren Teissier        M37            43:31
Ken Skelly             M48            43:31
Michal Wysokinski      M26            43:31
Rick Naerebout         M23            43:32
Peter Scanniello       M45            43:32
Rusha Pearson          F24            43:32
duncan baker           M42            43:32
Andrew Downing         M15            43:32
George Salazar         M45            43:33
Chris Burr             M30            43:33
Thomas Johnson         M28            43:33
Steven McDonald        M42            43:33
Jesse Winterringer     M21            43:33
Sean Sherrard          M31            43:34
Matt McMullen          M16            43:34
Sergei Krivenkov       M16            43:34
John Carlucci          M37            43:34
Kristin Poteat         F26            43:34
Kurtis North           M25            43:35
Jason Hughes           M24            43:35
Leslie Straayer        F23            43:35
Ryan Boyles            M24            43:35
Karen Pugh             F37            43:35
Doug Balzer            M40            43:35
Jim Hunter             M51            43:36
Jimi Sanson            M43            43:36
Casey Hill             M23            43:37
John Sievers           M32            43:37
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Jeremy Parmenter       M29            43:37
Garrett Linton         M31            43:37
Donald Forkner         M56            43:37
Kendra Killpatrick     F30            43:37
Joseph Klemp           M56            43:37
Brenda Maller          F34            43:38
Lori Cooper            F26            43:38
Dain Kahn              M11            43:38
Noah Hoffman           M12            43:38
Jeff Thomas            M26            43:38
Andrew Hoffman         M27            43:38
Jorge Rufat-Latre      M40            43:39
Bob Stone              M52            43:39
Alex Eusebio           M27            43:39
Barbekka Hurtt         F32            43:39
Meredith Groves        F16            43:40
Carol Scribner         F45            43:40
Ian Gerber             M40            43:40
Michael Sanders        M37            43:40
Claude Brachfeld       M44            43:40
Fay Slattery           F38            43:40
Ford Leif Magden       M49            43:41
Martha Buttner         F46            43:41
Rich Harrington        M54            43:41
Toby Doub              M32            43:41
David Schneider        M30            43:41
Paige Chamberlain      M16            43:41
Zach Levinson          M19            43:41
David Dickson          M40            43:41
Dustin Kramer          M15            43:42
Brian Ibbison          M24            43:42
Nick Som               M24            43:42
Mariano Del Carril     M36            43:42
Mike Shaul             M41            43:43
John Beeman            M50            43:43
Jim Thomas             M36            43:43
Martin Maier           M43            43:43
Lester Brown           M25            43:44
Christopher Woodward   M32            43:44
Rajesh Vedanthan       M29            43:44
Deb Cunningham         F40            43:44
Greg Gravenites        M42            43:44
Eirik Endeve           M26            43:44
Jeremy Graham          M17            43:45
Sean Sidelko           M24            43:45
Larry McKeogh          M33            43:45
Mike Bader             M39            43:45
Dan Korb               M49            43:45
Joshua Brottlund       M26            43:45
Monty Meduna           M37            43:46
Michael Glass          M27            43:46
Kellie Faircloth       F19            43:46
Peter Scalia           M43            43:46
Aaron Howe-Cornelison  M31            43:46
Raymond Texter         M48            43:47
Sara Hanifin           F43            43:47
Charlie Cobb           M46            43:47
Barbara Hartung        F43            43:47
Erin Senesco           M14            43:48
Rick Blauvelt          M47            43:48
Brent Cohen            M46            43:48
Jason Glenn            M33            43:48
David Frodin           M43            43:48
Rick Williams          M36            43:48
CARL DAUGHERTY         M31            43:48
William Welcher        M26            43:48
Randy Culver           M40            43:48
Bucky Schafer          M20            43:49
Aida Hailu             F33            43:49
Jonathan Warshaw       M35            43:49
Charlie Capek          M39            43:50
Charles S.  C.J.  Juli M58            43:50
Luke Schafer           M12            43:50
Brent Pearson          M37            43:50
Ronald Jenkins         M47            43:50
Sam Owen               M41            43:51
Mark Kuhar             M39            43:51
Richard Sweeney        M46            43:52
Darcy Franklin         F29            43:52
Casey Shea             F16            43:52
Michael Powers         M32            43:52
Lara Delka             F32            43:53
Alejandro Quintero     M28            43:53
John McCarthy          M34            43:53
Tonya Riggs            F38            43:53
Douglas Kendall        M58            43:53
Marshall Hull          M41            43:53
Sherrie Schell         F41            43:54
Gary McCarrell         M53            43:54
Michael Cone           M48            43:54
Ian Williamson         M32            43:55
Dennis Nowak           M36            43:55
Janae Paas             F21            43:55
Randi Mitchem          F38            43:55
Barry Rifkin           M45            43:55
Alan Sipes             M46            43:55
Steven Warfel          M25            43:56
Ellis Rainsberger      M46            43:56
Anthony Antista        M38            43:56
Amy Gray               F26            43:56
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Annemarie Pimentel     F22            43:56
Brad Labarry           M28            43:56
John Bennett           M50            43:57
Amy Plummer            F43            43:57
Susan Neale            F45            43:57
Claire Twark           F16            43:57
Care Enichen           F45            43:57
Mike Gormley           M40            43:58
Matt Conger            M17            43:58
Erik Sabina            M44            43:58
Bill Skamarock         M42            43:58
Mackenzie Carignan     F25            43:58
Michael Kontz          M24            43:58
Meg Tilton             F31            43:58
Robert Hickman         M13            43:59
Peter Franzen          M21            43:59
Bryan Ender            M15            43:59
Donald Lopezi          M32            43:59
Mike Hanley            M33            44:00
Todd Ziebarth          M30            44:00
Joe Levine             M49            44:01
Chris Nugent           M41            44:01
Scott Nisbet           M39            44:02
Todd Barfield          M32            44:02
Mark Rocco             M25            44:02
Terry Wimmer           M43            44:02
Jordan Stoll           M45            44:02
Brad Pattison          M45            44:02
John Ennis             M32            44:02
Missy Mandery          F32            44:02
Arthur Stewart         M53            44:03
Brad Goulding          M42            44:03
Ross Livingston        M39            44:03
Daniel Valdez          M35            44:03
Michelle Lahann        F21            44:03
Steve Piper            M35            44:03
Sarah Stacy            F15            44:04
Christopher Rudkin     M52            44:04
Tara Biltoft           F25            44:04
Michele Howard         F35            44:04
Jon Stockton           M17            44:04
Mary Kay Meintzer      F27            44:04
Joe Diefenbach         M14            44:04
Juan Garcia            M49            44:04
Kevin Hartley          M30            44:05
Kyle Mills             M28            44:05
Michael Shambarger     M27            44:05
Cynthia Enochs         F43            44:05
Lisa Murphy            F36            44:06
Steve Sundstrom        M36            44:06
Richard Herbst         M36            44:06
Joseph Longo           M32            44:06
Timothy Holsten        M30            44:06
Jay Grant              M38            44:06
Nathan Hatleback       M14            44:07
Colleen Burns          F52            44:08
Glen Kice              M37            44:08
James Graham           M33            44:08
Cooper Cowart          M40            44:08
Darcy Preston          F21            44:08
Jason Florez           M21            44:08
Jerry Pierce           M54            44:08
Bryan Hermann          M27            44:08
Daniel Fleischmann     M23            44:09
Nathan Pfaff           M17            44:09
Scott Mosier           M31            44:09
Matt Scheer            M21            44:09
Gary Yates             M40            44:09
Hal Writer             M32            44:09
Alan Perry             M46            44:09
Michael Waurio         M25            44:09
Brock Johnson          M26            44:10
Chris Harecik          M18            44:10
Ronald Kennedy         M42            44:11
Ryan Sorenson          M17            44:11
Eddie Storako          M21            44:11
Susan Bellard          F30            44:11
Dale Nack              M34            44:11
William Wisnowski      M23            44:11
Stephanie Lanker       F37            44:12
Saul Calva             M28            44:12
Lisa Clark             F23            44:12
Steve Bales            M39            44:12
Tyler Christensen      M36            44:13
Mark Roberts           M28            44:13
James Cacari           M39            44:13
Daniel Cogswell        M37            44:14
Thomas Grutkowski      M36            44:14
Woody Green            M44            44:14
Joel Turner            M20            44:14
Richard McDaniel       M14            44:15
Derek Lambert          M15            44:15
Ken Rayment            M38            44:16
Stanley Gill           M44            44:16
Ron Lesnick            M42            44:16
Ian Vieth              M16            44:16
Lynn Arenson           F38            44:16
Jim Freim              M56            44:16
Susan McGurkin         F32            44:17
Jerry Brown            M57            44:17
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Chuck Wright           M49            44:17
Craig Cox              M34            44:17
Heather Sappenfield    F38            44:17
Herbert Thomas         M54            44:17
Chris Manges           M32            44:17
Timothy Breen          M50            44:17
Audra Kammerer         F32            44:18
Craig Sjolin           M40            44:18
Kristi Wasson          F27            44:18
Ronald Schmechel       M44            44:18
Joshua Robinson        M32            44:19
Kurt Adams             M24            44:19
Greg Sullivan          M43            44:19
Marques Bravo          M15            44:19
Carl Zimmer            M41            44:19
Ben Frey               M28            44:19
Charles Dietrich       M26            44:19
Antonio Castro         M19            44:19
Kyle Kuh               M14            44:20
Chris Maulsby          M42            44:20
Eric Everson           M33            44:20
Tom Kammerer           M36            44:20
Jose Amaya             M23            44:20
Barbara Peterson       F33            44:20
David Greenwood        M39            44:20
Christine Thompson     F30            44:20
Elizabeth Conti        F23            44:21
Vaughn Johnson         M37            44:21
Walter Schafer         M10            44:21
Patty Ferreira         F37            44:22
Rebecca Hediger        F25            44:22
Andrew Brodsky         M31            44:22
Paul Kazemersky        M24            44:22
Julian Martinez        M40            44:22
David Kinz             M15            44:22
Jon Upham              M33            44:22
Bill Olliver           M42            44:22
Chelsea Vendegna       F19            44:22
Nicholas Gatehouse     M29            44:22
Eli Weber              M16            44:22
Butch Masgrave         M46            44:23
Eddie Turner           M43            44:23
Erik Boye              M32            44:23
John Porter            M30            44:23
Todd Suko              M35            44:23
Lisa Starkey           F22            44:23
Ashesh Thaker          M20            44:23
Johnnie Banda          M47            44:24
David Roddenberry      M44            44:24
Adam Gates             M20            44:24
Matt Cornish           M18            44:24
Bob Caillouette        M47            44:24
Craig Vanzonneveld     M34            44:25
Edward Abraham         M50            44:25
Ron Beetham            M47            44:25
Joel Morgan            M18            44:25
Dave Reinhardt         M31            44:25
Charlie Ealy           M39            44:25
Steve Bruce            M45            44:25
Dave M Diaz            M53            44:25
Debbie Kinz            F42            44:25
Erin Manzanares        F17            44:25
Scott Billsborough     M32            44:25
Michael McGurkin       M32            44:26
Stephen Love           M35            44:26
Elizabeth Goltz        F21            44:26
Mark McDonald          M30            44:26
Julie Carpenter        F35            44:26
Neil MacFarlane        M60            44:27
Joel Dice              M23            44:27
Leslie Hoffmann        F36            44:28
Keith Montoya          M28            44:28
Richard Ponce          M38            44:28
Shawn Fitzgerald       M32            44:28
Ryan Kunka             M32            44:28
George Dancik Jr.      M50            44:29
Michael Krilich        M21            44:29
John Van Soest         M32            44:29
Russell Ely            M43            44:29
David Duran            M45            44:29
Matthew Chiodini       M24            44:29
Jasin Mcguire          M28            44:29
Julie Raffety          F20            44:29
Josh Howie             M26            44:29
Michael Donohoe        M37            44:30
Tim Smith              M12            44:30
Danny Meyer            M17            44:30
Kevin Coyne            M42            44:30
Richard Mackay         M38            44:30
Catherine Callahan     F19            44:30
John Coleman           M14            44:30
Carolina Barthelson    F29            44:30
Michael Spratte        M46            44:30
Nicholas Tomsen        M18            44:30
Rachel Daberkow        F24            44:31
Brad Pattison          M41            44:31
Paul Smith             M48            44:31
Vladimir Lyapunov      M29            44:31
Mark Bockman           M31            44:31
Mike Osborn            M45            44:32
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Joanne Williams        F25            44:32
Robert King            M32            44:32
Josh Barber            M24            44:32
Travis Arciniega       M31            44:32
Paul Mathews           M14            44:33
Bruce Hall             M36            44:33
Justin Felgar          M18            44:33
Jackson Lewis          M24            44:33
Tony Hill              M48            44:34
Scott Peterson         M32            44:34
Tim Callahan           M35            44:34
Patrick Worden         M30            44:34
Delcia Litt            F43            44:34
Roxane Geisler         F33            44:34
Royal Koepsell         M46            44:34
Steve Reyes            M51            44:34
Scott Ludlow           M27            44:35
Doug Tollin            M32            44:35
Chris Hedman           M35            44:35
John Vieyra            M36            44:35
Jim Peoples            M48            44:35
Sara Council           F27            44:35
MARK JOHN              M26            44:35
Michelle Geier         F35            44:35
Matthew Erichsen       M28            44:35
Mark Barbour           M42            44:35
Kimberly Canarecci     F26            44:36
Heather Riley-Bernal   F33            44:36
John Birchler          M30            44:36
Emil DiGuilio          M31            44:36
Bill Mckay             M50            44:36
Paul Von Stein         M51            44:36
Jeremy Ramsey          M28            44:37
Eric Richards          M27            44:37
Derrick McCuen         M28            44:37
Ed Gille               M32            44:37
Justin Kelly           M28            44:37
Adam Burstein          M29            44:37
Bradley Davidson       M53            44:38
Chad Roach             M26            44:38
Joshua Visitacion      M31            44:38
Chuck Smith            M49            44:38
Scott Raber            M34            44:38
Daniel Knighton        M16            44:38
Roy George             M25            44:38
Lou Karl               M46            44:38
ELLEN BAIN             F34            44:38
Gary Foshee            M31            44:38
Dean Behrens           M41            44:38
Scott Nelson           M30            44:38
Bret Eastman           M27            44:38
Norman Selle           M46            44:39
Bruce Sturm            M43            44:39
Bruce Barker           M43            44:40
Joseph Ahearn          M28            44:40
Jason Balfe            M27            44:40
Melissa Lombard        F31            44:40
Steve Boselle          M37            44:40
Michael DiPiero        M43            44:40
C.B. Bechtel           M34            44:40
Wendy Crandall         F50            44:40
F. Joseph Glynn        M45            44:41
Molly Albano           F20            44:41
Ed Kuh                 M42            44:41
Jeffrey Dumas          M56            44:41
John Spencer           M46            44:41
Arnie Clarke           M46            44:42
Carla Landenburger     F44            44:42
John Pugh              M39            44:42
John Dixon             M42            44:42
Don Ford               M52            44:42
Bre Griffin            F17            44:42
Sarah Davis            F36            44:42
Jay Kollar             M40            44:43
Brian Zall             M31            44:43
Max Bradley            M40            44:43
Michael Bantz          M31            44:43
Casey Malone           M28            44:43
Jennifer Anderson      F30            44:43
Charles Nelson         M37            44:43
Keith Holley           M26            44:43
Josh Lane              M18            44:44
Christopher Johnston   M36            44:44
Jamie Gaspari          M27            44:44
Ryan Loewer            M29            44:44
Craig Macek            M30            44:44
Ryan Yoksh             M27            44:44
Brian Ehlers           M40            44:44
John-Paul Henry        M19            44:44
Carl Johns             M39            44:44
John Freeman           M18            44:44
Dave Coming            M43            44:45
Collin Eckelman        M13            44:45
Michael Ward           M39            44:45
Joe Sykora             M24            44:45
Michael McFadden       M24            44:45
Bradley Whitney        M45            44:45
Michelle Reidel        F35            44:45
David Robbie           M18            44:45
Nick Gordon            M35            44:45
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Kirby Anderson         M18            44:45
Ron Alm                M42            44:45
Lyle Uyetake           M41            44:45
Mark Baker             M25            44:45
Jamie Dawson           M32            44:45
Robert Irving          M47            44:46
Laszlo Gyermek,  Jr.   M46            44:46
Patrick Brower         M46            44:46
Roger Cline            M42            44:46
JR Bitzer              M28            44:46
Russell Chandler       M40            44:46
Nicholas Cizek         M24            44:46
Brian Henneuse         M23            44:47
James Fisher           M40            44:47
Jeffrey Boigenzahn     M40            44:47
Nathan Baltz           M28            44:47
Scott Nebel            M20            44:47
Paul Roberts           M46            44:47
Tim Owens              M26            44:47
Melissa Elowsky        F35            44:47
Julie Batizy-Morley    F31            44:47
Leighton Hogue         M44            44:48
David Elmglad          M40            44:48
Tracy Vetter           M44            44:48
Ollie Kirkpatrick      M29            44:48
Robert Harberg         M46            44:48
Philip Bufler          M34            44:49
Tim Bergman            M27            44:49
Michael Worden         M31            44:49
Jared Saul             M21            44:49
John McCray            M35            44:49
Ross Moff              M36            44:49
Robert Santoyo         M40            44:49
Celiann Gonzalez       F29            44:49
Christopher Forte      M37            44:50
David Hamburger        M33            44:50
William Van Dyke       M54            44:50
Jeremy Fields          M32            44:50
Jeanette Heimbach      F35            44:50
Paul Berquist          M28            44:50
Susan Martina          F41            44:50
Carolyn Benson         F45            44:50
Maddie Szkobel-Wolff   F9             44:50
Gary Bechtold          M29            44:51
Ed Heffern             M52            44:51
Kelly Norman           F31            44:51
Rob Coleman            M47            44:51
Edward Hubbard         M35            44:52
Morris Moore           M49            44:52
Kyle Halgren           M15            44:52
Kevin Brutsch          M26            44:52
John Bradley           M30            44:52
Douglas Berling        M44            44:53
Jon Hembury            M26            44:53
Paul Cheng             M33            44:53
Jeff McPherson         M25            44:53
Mark Vescio            M31            44:53
Hendrik Sybrandy       M44            44:53
Erin Huck              F20            44:54
Chris Toriggino        M35            44:54
Nathaniel Cicotello    M24            44:54
Katie Huffman          F14            44:54
Raymond Campbell       M37            44:54
Rebeca Coffman         F40            44:54
Greg Kail              M34            44:54
John Dresser           M50            44:55
Charles Shafer         M32            44:55
Terry Adams            M46            44:55
Tony Suda              M39            44:55
Stephen Donnelly       M37            44:55
Erica Richardson       F29            44:56
Robert L. Martin       M25            44:56
Greg Taylor            M41            44:56
Gregory Peacock        M50            44:56
John Lilly             M35            44:57
Michael Nolan          M43            44:57
Gregory Fischer        M38            44:57
Lori Horton            F42            44:57
Betsy Frick            F42            44:57
Nicholas Talocco       M25            44:57
Tova Sido              F30            44:57
Pat Goble              F44            44:57
Rodolfo Frayre-Arellan M29            44:57
Gregory Bianchi        M23            44:57
Sean Larson            M16            44:57
Clayton Hawkley        M28            44:57
Peter Moosbrugger      M37            44:57
Scott Kornreich        M39            44:58
Nick Barber            M22            44:58
Michael Ames           M31            44:58
Christopher Benedict   M23            44:58
Curby Alexander        M30            44:58
Abel Javier Pena       M33            44:58
Jason Hevelone         M32            44:59
Bert Carollo           M48            44:59
Kim Huffman            M48            44:59
Jim Romero             M62            44:59
Eric Vance             M23            44:59
George Antoine         M57            44:59
Phil Skaff             M28            44:59
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Peter Thrasher         M28            45:00
Robert Olchin          M46            45:00
Dale Doughman          M44            45:00
Michael Whalen         M44            45:00
David Ensign           M43            45:00
Jeff Frank             M41            45:01
Jim Leighton           M46            45:01
Eric Patterson         M37            45:01
Mark Richards          M31            45:01
Jeffrey Uhland         M38            45:01
Jeff Carroll           M41            45:01
Geordie Carr           M31            45:01
Bob Galasso            M46            45:02
Daniel Dinicola        M31            45:02
Matthew Wehr           M29            45:02
Joe Huey               M35            45:02
Grant Waaler           M31            45:02
Brent Hatch            M28            45:03
Richard Falat          M43            45:03
Motohiko Sato          M37            45:03
R Tway                 M42            45:04
Steffen Mehl           M29            45:04
Joaquin Pacheco        M37            45:04
Gil Sanchez            M49            45:04
Victor Becerra         M30            45:04
John Bliss             M53            45:04
Randall Densmore       M44            45:05
Donna Kimble           F39            45:05
John Guittar           M17            45:05
Dylan Engberg          M17            45:05
Amelia Dickmann        F31            45:05
Ed Brady               M31            45:06
Robert Aby             M57            45:06
Thomas Murphy Jr       M26            45:06
Jeff Gloyd             M34            45:06
Alex Leach             M15            45:06
Miles Havlick          M12            45:06
Mike Oliva             M43            45:06
Mike Burelson          M35            45:06
Scott Havlick          M43            45:07
Andreas Krammer        M31            45:07
Tom Danitschek         M40            45:07
Drew Scott             M11            45:07
Mark Pipczynski        M33            45:07
Mark Luna              M33            45:07
Cliff Fitch            M35            45:07
Jonathan Moore         M38            45:08
Christopher Garner     M40            45:08
Kelly Waters           F13            45:08
Alison Morrell         F30            45:08
Matthew Olson          M17            45:09
Kevin Hall             M29            45:09
Ali Husain             M26            45:09
Greg Capaul            M44            45:09
David Fowler           M50            45:09
Victor Sainz           M30            45:09
Erica Viger            F24            45:09
Keith Baltus           M28            45:10
Grant Ritz             M42            45:10
Matt Siunta            M27            45:10
Stephen Altmin         M30            45:10
Tom Pyles              M37            45:10
Dave Atkin             M43            45:10
Benjamin Comeaux       M16            45:11
Jeff Marcus            M32            45:11
Steve Crooks           M48            45:11
Michele Nelson Hurst   F28            45:11
Kimberly Smith         F17            45:11
Johnny Chapin          M61            45:11
Richard Van Scotter    M62            45:12
Hilary Martin          F32            45:12
Michael Glanert        M43            45:12
Carrie Carew           F29            45:12
Jerry Slocum           M39            45:12
Preston Sims           M16            45:13
Jason Atlas            M29            45:13
Jayson Clark           M29            45:13
Joshua Marsh           M29            45:13
Douglas Hurst          M31            45:13
Judy DeLong            F18            45:13
Guy Wood               M32            45:13
Stuart Bray            M45            45:13
Jerry Hlavacek         M41            45:14
Ken Perry              M54            45:14
Marc Walker            M32            45:14
Chris Verdone          M15            45:14
John McGoldrick        M30            45:14
John Bremer            M42            45:14
Warren Lammert         M40            45:14
Lisa Boatright         F23            45:14
Steve Cook             M44            45:14
Stephen Oneil          M55            45:14
Paul MacKin            M32            45:14
Sarah Zacharias        F32            45:14
Jeff Giffin            M24            45:15
Jon Chait              M51            45:15
Ruben Valdillez        M44            45:15
Don Kinney             M62            45:15
Adrian Wilbert         M20            45:15
Diane Thompson         F44            45:15
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Brad Carlson           M17            45:15
Lynn O'Donnell         F43            45:15
Henry Scott            M19            45:15
Cameron Turner         M16            45:16
Curt Prokuski          M31            45:16
Mark Buzek             M30            45:16
Jay Irwin              M35            45:16
Charles Brock          M40            45:17
Erik Vose              M26            45:17
Lynden Peters          M39            45:17
Michael Esposito       M56            45:17
Devonna Reiner         F37            45:17
Richard Nicholson      M42            45:18
Mark Anderson          M33            45:18
Terry Durkin           F39            45:18
James Heuck            M27            45:18
Marshall Parks         M40            45:18
Joseph Guerrero        M29            45:18
Geoff Burrell          M19            45:18
Mike Birnbaum          M28            45:19
Vrao Gangavelli        M32            45:19
Bill Danley            M53            45:19
Emily Conjura          F26            45:19
Colman Mooney          M62            45:20
Brian Schlosser        M38            45:20
Marco Duever           M17            45:20
Austin Vance           M16            45:20
Mark Precious          M36            45:20
Brian Melinat          M26            45:20
Jason Siegler          M29            45:20
Beth Reece             F33            45:20
John Krasniewicz       M51            45:20
Jeffrey Davis          M46            45:21
Mark Notcutt           M38            45:21
Heather Carter         F32            45:21
Betty Mohler           F22            45:22
Mitch Hight            M41            45:22
Clarissa Roberts       F30            45:22
Herb Beaven III        M34            45:22
Jason Arnold           M23            45:22
Paul Aceto             M24            45:22
Todd Robinson          M28            45:22
Glenn Wilson           M47            45:22
Shelley Doggett        F43            45:23
John Meyer             M48            45:23
Ryan Franz             M24            45:23
Joseph Burke           M54            45:23
Garrett Page           M16            45:23
Michael Behrens        M14            45:23
Michael Manley         M38            45:23
Patrick Ryan           M41            45:23
James Hecker           M45            45:24
Danielle Rice          F28            45:24
Martin Hecker          M41            45:24
Adam Lueck             M30            45:24
Alex Brinkman          M22            45:24
Gary Fox               M48            45:24
Larry Steller          M35            45:24
Karen Perdew           F32            45:24
Eric Bushaw            M14            45:24
Tyler Neal             M18            45:24
J Martinez             M46            45:25
Ricardo Gurmendi       M33            45:25
Mark Torres            M32            45:25
Steve Hein             M45            45:25
Robert Riter           M54            45:25
Peter Chamberlain      M44            45:25
David McGuire          M50            45:26
Jennifer Prehn         F19            45:26
Brian Stromer          M21            45:26
Ramon Martinez         M47            45:27
Eric Oshlo             M54            45:27
Gary Hetzel            M44            45:27
Shaun McDonough        M36            45:27
Robert Schultze        M38            45:27
Alan Abeyta            M38            45:27
Guy Torres             M33            45:27
Jennifer Hite          F31            45:27
Andrew Dunning         M17            45:28
Bret Waldron           M19            45:28
David Trudell          M37            45:28
William Tecklenburg    M51            45:28
Sara Steiner           F40            45:28
Dominic Califano       M15            45:28
Sam Mallouk            M34            45:29
Max Taffet             M14            45:29
Rob Krissel            M32            45:29
September Adler        F26            45:29
Laurie McDonough       F25            45:29
Andre McKnight         M36            45:29
Adam Bliss             M31            45:29
Andy Weidmann          M23            45:29
Richard Kennedy        M46            45:29
Sam Osborn             M13            45:29
Rich Holston           M49            45:29
Jeff Kraus             M27            45:30
Brock Quimby           M27            45:30
Kevin Hrastar          M31            45:30
Jose Valdes            M49            45:30
David Bellucci         M49            45:30
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Stephen Blanksby       M27            45:30
Scott Blackburn        M31            45:30
Daniel Nichols         M30            45:31
Maggie Pasek           F31            45:31
Zachary Gault          M23            45:31
Carrie Welsh           F25            45:31
Tim Kingston           M44            45:31
Josh Ellison           M28            45:31
Michael Bock           M37            45:31
Susan Cobb             F38            45:31
Matthew Ball           M25            45:31
BRETT DAUGHERTY        M39            45:31
Mark Walker            M36            45:32
Michael Forte          M17            45:32
Jon Ford               M34            45:32
Douglas Maves          M32            45:32
Natalie Volz           F25            45:32
Christopher Klein      M22            45:33
Josh McCall            M18            45:33
Randal Meek            M43            45:33
Luke Crespin           M17            45:33
Dale Papineau          M35            45:33
Scott Regenthal        M21            45:33
Tom Flaherty           M40            45:33
Patrick McKendry       M36            45:33
Rod Marquez            M36            45:33
Elise Henry            F25            45:33
Timothy Bouckhoyt      M21            45:34
Eddie Lewis            M51            45:34
Sean Coon              M18            45:34
Scott Asbury           M33            45:34
Tom Sterkel            M49            45:35
Connie McKenzie        F48            45:35
Gregory Jefferson      M42            45:35
Jeff Sorkness          M32            45:35
DREW BISSELL           M34            45:35
Ronald Davis           M56            45:35
Christopher Taylor     M29            45:35
Brian Welch            M27            45:35
Sean Andersen-Vie      M23            45:36
Jeremy Hueth           M28            45:36
Sarah Feldman          F29            45:36
Ronald Tew             M40            45:36
Mark Taylor            M34            45:36
Jay Mehta              M46            45:36
Robert Brotherston     M43            45:36
Craig Pinkner          M38            45:37
Nick Spencer           M19            45:37
Douglas Kempel         M30            45:37
Nathan Bess            M25            45:37
Peter Buck             M49            45:37
Solomon Haile          M40            45:37
Mike Brocker           M24            45:37
Michael Moore          M45            45:37
Gregory Miller         M42            45:38
Nelson Maestas         M37            45:38
Jennifer Wang          F28            45:38
Anthony Gonzales       M35            45:38
Hamid Zanjani          M39            45:38
Matthew Bodo           M26            45:38
STEVEN BURNITE         M35            45:38
Karl Pfaffenbach       M27            45:38
Maurice Robinson       M60            45:38
Brian Zakavec          M18            45:39
Mark Vincent           M45            45:39
Nick Homan             M38            45:39
Tim Simmons            M36            45:39
Bruno Theisen          M35            45:39
Daniel Carlile         M48            45:39
Kent Dickson           M35            45:39
Mike Riding            M26            45:39
Aman Ahuja             M19            45:39
Jeff Weston            M15            45:39
Thomas Hart            M43            45:39
Bob Vandervliet        M42            45:39
Benjamin McKay         M14            45:39
Jim Christensen        M40            45:40
Miguel Flores          M32            45:40
Sue Taddeucci          F37            45:40
Paul Campos            M42            45:40
Justin Kalinski        M25            45:40
Matthew Given          M33            45:40
Colleen Torres         F26            45:40
Brad Stevinson         M22            45:40
Kyle Senesco           M16            45:40
Jonathon Firnhaber     M37            45:40
Troy Jepsen            M28            45:40
Stephanie Popp         F20            45:40
Matthew Stangoni       M21            45:41
James May              M16            45:41
Robert Terwilliger     M45            45:41
Luann Giebler          F46            45:41
Andrea Holsten         F26            45:41
Marc Mackert           M31            45:41
Tony Hogie             M35            45:41
Michael Cragg          M20            45:41
Amos Gibson            M40            45:41
Ben Klaus              M32            45:41
Brent Kolobakken       M37            45:41
Scott Starr            M32            45:42
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Suzanne Germain        F41            45:42
Chris Schroder         M28            45:42
RYAN FARR              M30            45:42
Tony Pestinger         M49            45:42
Michael Puhr           M50            45:42
Joni Caverly           F38            45:42
Victor Piccarella      M24            45:42
Connie DeMercurio      F45            45:42
Malinda Parrish        F28            45:43
Shawn Croissant        M35            45:43
David Walker           M15            45:43
Robbie Hilton          M16            45:43
Joel Gilbert           M36            45:43
Gwen Erffmeyer         F27            45:43
Anthony Miller         M28            45:43
Ethan Gutmann          M25            45:43
Jennifer Schaffner     F30            45:43
Chris Kenry            M34            45:43
Damien Dubuisson       M16            45:44
Michael Morgan         M42            45:44
Scott Dayberry         M44            45:44
Kjersten Buzek         F27            45:44
Ted Fastert            M48            45:44
Michael Opel           M30            45:44
Julie Tarnowski-Marks  F40            45:44
Matthew Schueller      M37            45:44
D.J. Molinare          M12            45:44
Jeffrey Marlow         M17            45:45
Michael Weltzer        M18            45:45
Lars Petersen          M29            45:45
James Cowlyn           M21            45:45
Thomas Bethke          M49            45:45
Lance Light            M11            45:45
James Kelly            M9             45:45
Brian Joly             M43            45:45
Sara Riker             F23            45:45
Jon Lehmann            M25            45:45
Chris Lowman           M30            45:46
Tyler Smith            M23            45:46
Elliott Evans          M54            45:46
Tom LeSavage           M45            45:46
Cimo Burleigh          M30            45:46
Colin Schaff           M20            45:46
Andrew Kastning        M19            45:46
Matias Turri           M29            45:46
Eric Beekman           M24            45:46
James  Jr. Williams    M53            45:47
Paul Caouette          M54            45:47
Eric Gooley            M30            45:47
Edward Griego          M50            45:47
Glen Delman            M36            45:47
Alan Lockrem           M26            45:47
Rich Romero            M65            45:47
Chris Sanning          M35            45:47
Hilary Huey            F33            45:47
Suzanne Halle          F38            45:48
Sharon Kolarik         F43            45:48
Erik McDanal           M30            45:48
Polly Zimmerman        F46            45:48
Mark Fink              M37            45:48
Belem Martinez         M30            45:48
Colleen Kilcullen      F21            45:48
Dan Rottman            M41            45:48
Mary Weiser            F38            45:48
Bruce Strait           M42            45:48
Paul McQueeney         M13            45:49
Madeline Majer         F22            45:49
Ed Goodman             M46            45:49
Ron Jensen             M38            45:49
Matt Hockman           M27            45:49
James Sherry           M53            45:49
Brent Auvermann        M37            45:49
Donald Steiner         M42            45:50
Eric Paulie            M17            45:50
Leslie Howe            F20            45:50
Johnathan Lopez        M34            45:50
Jim Hegarty            M43            45:50
Andrea Jo Santa-Maria  F24            45:51
Brian Newman           M29            45:51
Zachariah Sterner      M14            45:51
Keith Fern             M30            45:51
Rick Gunderson         M41            45:51
Julie Hansen           F40            45:51
Tyron Michieli         M39            45:51
Deborah Moffett        F26            45:52
Michael McClure        M38            45:52
Camilla Brinchmann     F25            45:52
James Piar Adams       M30            45:52
Terry Merrihew         M36            45:53
Edward Christie        M31            45:53
Craig Carson           M36            45:53
Robert Cunningham      M23            45:53
Mark Wood              M52            45:53
Roger Brening          M40            45:54
John Steichen          M33            45:54
Michael Geier          M38            45:54
James Jackman          M33            45:54
Amado Villarreal       M16            45:54
Jessica Campbell       F32            45:54
Mike Gaffney           M30            45:54
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Matthew Peters         M23            45:54
Joseph Loughlin        M23            45:54
Lee Wareham            M33            45:54
Joel Deen              M14            45:55
Steve Martin           M39            45:55
Cassandra Ficken       F18            45:55
Brent Spear            M27            45:55
Luke Stasney           M21            45:55
ERNEST ROBLES          M32            45:55
Sam McKenzie           M15            45:55
Guillermo Matinez      M35            45:56
Sandi Brandl           F33            45:56
Douglas DeMercurio     M51            45:56
Marc Weaver            M50            45:56
Abby Hughes            F16            45:56
Hendric Gilmer         M22            45:57
Nathan Holbrook        M17            45:57
Paul Lewandowski       M55            45:57
Wade Schoech           M39            45:57
Julie Callicoatt       F34            45:57
Greg Neil              M27            45:57
Jason Bertolaccd       M29            45:57
Kazimierz Pyziak       M46            45:57
Dave Tolen             M46            45:57
Burl Amsbury           M37            45:57
Jason Birr             M29            45:57
Thomas Stanek          M36            45:58
Julianne Ohara         F19            45:58
John Vanderlaan        M36            45:58
Bob Findlay            M54            45:58
Trent Waderich         M17            45:58
Charles Pudak          M35            45:58
Burton Stoner          M35            45:58
Brooks Hornstein       M31            45:58
Todd Wilson            M40            45:58
Rich Adams             M36            45:58
Kevin Houck            M29            45:58
Aaron Horiuchi         M23            45:59
Bob McClement          M42            45:59
Sheila Gannon          F28            45:59
Kurt Bethke            M41            45:59
David Young            M42            45:59
Steve Bohren           M43            45:59
M. Jeremie Yoder       M24            45:59
Lucy Huffman           F16            45:59
Simon Butterworth      M55            45:59
Jeana Delamarter       F17            45:59
Shera Maraffio         F33            45:59
Greg Mahoney           M52            46:00
David Kroll            M49            46:00
Rick Archer            M38            46:00
Ren Leitner            M46            46:00
Alan Smith             M41            46:00
Michael Stitt          M43            46:01
Will Gillis            M32            46:01
Nicolas Dusaussoy      M39            46:01
Benjamin Hart          M18            46:01
Ron Cabrera            M46            46:01
Angela Longworth       F34            46:01
James Fung-A-Fat       M42            46:01
Michael Carroll        M42            46:01
Harry Harcrow          M34            46:01
Adam Boyd              M26            46:01
Caleb Josephs          M11            46:01
Adrian J. Vieth        M48            46:02
Samuel Martinez        M46            46:02
Matt Forbes            M42            46:02
Jacalyn Dashiell       F30            46:02
Joel Muscatello        M31            46:02
Ted Plank              M43            46:02
Dierdre Weber          F29            46:02
Bruce Danielson        M44            46:02
Erin Egan-Warta        F25            46:02
Jessy Fontes           M43            46:02
Bill Hendricks         M45            46:03
Ryan Gamble            M19            46:03
Scott Seawell          M40            46:03
Raymond Perez          M45            46:03
Sam Shaw               M54            46:03
Jesse Miller           M41            46:03
Tom Davis              M24            46:03
 Unknown Runner        M99            46:03
Marianne Walter        F42            46:03
Jason Kolar            M25            46:03
Matt Armitage          M37            46:03
Rebekah Julian         F25            46:03
Arthur Kirkpatrick     M31            46:03
Kieth Terrio           M29            46:04
Brian Jesse            M41            46:04
Kelli Picon            F26            46:04
Cody Schlagel          M14            46:04
John McGuire           M47            46:04
John Martinez          M38            46:04
Barry Brewster         M41            46:04
Tom Laurion            M49            46:04
Sarah Stevens          F37            46:04
Jim Kleveter           M30            46:04
Eric Ryterski          M32            46:05
Matt Murphy            M34            46:05
Matthew Roan           M32            46:05
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Glenn Dooley           M33            46:05
Shawn Smith            M17            46:06
Tom Ellis              M66            46:06
Gina Connell           F24            46:06
Michael Dow            M31            46:06
Jill DelRoss           F31            46:06
Tim Fries              M45            46:06
Robbin Klosterman      F43            46:06
Aya Ushijima           F17            46:06
Doug Jones             M28            46:06
Todd Martin            M32            46:06
Robert Rosenthal       M45            46:07
Theresa Balotto        F22            46:07
John Velando           M50            46:07
Efren Camberos         M44            46:07
Michael Birdsong       M39            46:07
Sam Waltemeyer         M15            46:08
Michael Machuga        M48            46:08
Carlos Camacho         M60            46:08
Joe Byrnes             M19            46:08
Minda Whiteman         F43            46:08
Bryan Breuer           M31            46:08
Steve Sills            M40            46:08
Jeffrey White          M30            46:08
Kevin Holst            M29            46:08
TODD HOFFMAN           M32            46:08
Schilacci Elhaouari    M35            46:09
Cindy Byfield          F41            46:09
Richard Tappel         M42            46:09
Claude Rossignol       M28            46:09
Steve Lommele          M21            46:09
Adam Winter,  Sr.      M38            46:09
Chad Lueders           M28            46:09
Anthony Mandic         M33            46:09
Lisa Schultz           F20            46:09
William Valencia       M37            46:09
Paul DeSena            M38            46:10
David Runkles          M22            46:10
Tony Vela              M28            46:10
Jacqueline Jendras     F36            46:10
Christy Bain           F26            46:10
John Larsen            M16            46:11
Joseph Dencker         M36            46:11
Dustin Gibson          M13            46:11
Todd McDowell          M31            46:11
John Bertrand          M32            46:11
Ronald Kite            M43            46:11
John Reichard          M36            46:11
Shane White            M38            46:11
Nik Hook               M20            46:11
Ben Warta              M27            46:12
Julius Pasion          M30            46:12
David Oliver           M31            46:12
Rick Denning           M41            46:12
Molly Briggs           F39            46:12
Elizabeth Kinneavy     F36            46:12
Michael Haggarty       M31            46:12
Mark Bilby             M28            46:13
John Paul Walker       M30            46:13
Michael Daugherty      M43            46:13
Chris Dice             M51            46:13
Rebecca Yoder          F37            46:13
Greg Espegren          M47            46:13
Louis Welt             M47            46:13
Shawn Monk             M16            46:14
Kyle Mathew Gustafson  M24            46:14
Robert Niswander       M51            46:14
Mathew Deneen          M25            46:14
Camille Hayes          F29            46:14
Akifumi Yamashita      M21            46:14
Rachael Van Pelt       F31            46:14
Laurie Nakauchi-Hawn   F32            46:14
Jeff Schreiber         M35            46:14
Ann Root               F29            46:14
P. Antonio Olmos       M47            46:14
James Devere           M30            46:14
Robert Tafelski        M62            46:15
Kelly Gieselman        F27            46:15
Ron Howard             M46            46:15
Steve Chappell         M32            46:15
Brian Cattin           M22            46:15
Scott Pearson          M13            46:15
Frank LaRosa           M41            46:15
Stephen Vaughan        M48            46:15
Jerad Besecker         M20            46:16
William Moody          M52            46:16
David Tuller           M26            46:16
Allison Brandsma       F27            46:16
Heather Paddock        F25            46:16
Bill Yesberger         M44            46:17
Paul Brown             M45            46:17
Debi Mahler            F32            46:17
Andrew Potter          M32            46:17
Mike Burzynski         M63            46:17
Lance Clark            M16            46:17
Katherine Lundgren     F21            46:17
Lynn Vocelka           F44            46:17
Jeremiah Herron        M18            46:18
Ryan Root              M31            46:18
Aaron De Rose          M32            46:18
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Monika Bunting         F30            46:18
Christopher Miller     M22            46:18
Jordan Scharg          M24            46:19
Ryan Baker             M15            46:19
Tawna Bovero           F35            46:19
Justin Gutierrez       M27            46:19
Anna Taylor            F25            46:19
Freddie Rodriguez      M38            46:19
Jeanie Schlafly        F29            46:19
Robert Claus           M33            46:19
Richard Rosslter       M56            46:19
Kirsten Melbye         F25            46:20
Steve Smith            M12            46:20
Marilyn Tarkalson      F25            46:20
Matthew Smith          M20            46:20
Joseph Reinke          M32            46:20
Michael Moore          M56            46:20
David Barnes           M40            46:20
Jodee Pfaff            F33            46:20
Mark Drobilek          M33            46:20
John Brackney          M35            46:20
DIANE RIDGWAY          F53            46:21
Michael Torrey         M47            46:21
Beth Reid              F39            46:21
Jeffrey Plumer         M16            46:21
Nicole Wade            F25            46:21
Larry Kahn             M55            46:22
Scott Deitler          M45            46:22
Jaime Weisberg         F25            46:22
Cherie Schlagel        F30            46:22
Kevin Rens             M37            46:22
Kari Barbour           F34            46:22
Amy Haufschild         F21            46:22
Robert Camacho         M32            46:22
Andy Olsen             M43            46:22
Jared Manske           M24            46:22
John Stallworth        M51            46:23
Andrew Flint           M11            46:23
Pat O'Brien            M52            46:23
Alex Dickerson         M10            46:23
Brad Schildt           M37            46:23
Jerry Mabary           M52            46:23
Scott Moss             M40            46:23
Greg Fanning           M37            46:23
Kristian Hanelt        M24            46:24
Michelle Somers        F27            46:24
Skuli Kjartansson      M47            46:24
Shon Reckard           M15            46:24
Jodi Jablonski         F25            46:24
Brian Martorella       M26            46:24
William Jackson        M30            46:24
Terrance Ramirez       M38            46:24
Mark Dinkel            M39            46:24
Lucy Stacy             F39            46:25
Derek Engelsman        M17            46:25
Bill Johnson           M42            46:25
Ryan Downey            M23            46:25
Lee Comley             M36            46:25
Jodie Keyser           F37            46:25
Kristen Porter         F35            46:25
Ray Dickerson          M50            46:25
Joseph O'Leary         M31            46:25
Steve Sheldon          M32            46:26
Jeremy Hines           M26            46:26
Josh Marks             M41            46:26
Michael Schaffer       M33            46:26
Andrew Castellano      M25            46:26
Tim Garrett            M24            46:26
Stephan Andrade        M47            46:26
Phillip Simpson        M39            46:26
Keith Bushaw           M38            46:27
John Bruckner          M52            46:27
Chang Choe             M25            46:27
Julie Leins            F43            46:27
Antoinette Bodeau      F40            46:27
Robert Watson          M17            46:28
James Nash             M29            46:28
George Steinbacher     M53            46:28
Eliott Dimond          M14            46:28
Mark Gerber            M15            46:28
Dani Wanner            F25            46:28
Ross Sappenfield       M34            46:28
Matthew Paulsen        M35            46:28
Jim Faris              M39            46:29
James Lipan            M44            46:29
Harvey Kramer          M37            46:29
Kevin Rice             M38            46:29
Michael Wengryn        M40            46:29
Robert Engers          M13            46:30
Dan Wisdom             M25            46:30
Robert Stevens         M48            46:30
Kitty Crowe            F41            46:30
Fran Rogers            F41            46:30
Thomas Dixon           M51            46:30
Kim Flowers            F33            46:30
Stefan Muszala         M28            46:30
Joseph Gordon          M44            46:30
Bob Dixon              M37            46:31
Michael Fabozzi        M47            46:31
Seth Dahon-Thornton    M18            46:31
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Blair Harness          M21            46:31
Alexander Magalong     M20            46:31
Alicia Fischer         F25            46:31
Erik Zimmer            M30            46:31
Margaret Moore         F36            46:31
Ron Ball               M45            46:31
Robert Waliszewski     M45            46:31
Tom Moos               M44            46:31
William Tinley         M31            46:31
Bryce Anderson         M18            46:31
Michael Blakley        M52            46:31
Heather Ruhm           F38            46:31
Michael Spivey         M29            46:32
Phillip Wilhelm        M41            46:32
Steve Maxwell          M50            46:32
Jim Buckley            M44            46:32
James Cavanagh         M46            46:32
Bob Boselli            M33            46:32
Dale Hammers           M42            46:32
Eric Gomez             M35            46:32
Amy Ludtke-Colby       F28            46:32
Michael Williamson     M39            46:32
Thomas Isaacson        M44            46:33
Siga Andrew            F37            46:33
Frank Dumont           M33            46:33
Brad Spear             M30            46:33
JERRY McCARTHY         M49            46:33
Chad Cuddy             M29            46:33
Michael Clark          M56            46:33
Stephen Hart           M40            46:33
Bernadette Tillis      F33            46:33
Sherry Buckner         F46            46:33
Wendy McMillan         F28            46:33
Aaron Mercer           M18            46:33
Chris Huyer            M32            46:33
Henry Galleher         M39            46:33
Shannon Swish          F23            46:34
Edward Lindgren        M42            46:34
Daniel Jennissen       M39            46:34
Heather Pavlak         F18            46:34
Raymond Matthes        M39            46:34
Renee Jones            F38            46:34
Stacy Langemeier       F15            46:34
Justin Kanop           M21            46:34
Maxwell Peterson       M16            46:34
James Livingston       M52            46:34
Steven Neely           M24            46:34
Megan Yonkey           F25            46:34
Chris Settje           M31            46:35
Richard Bernstein      M44            46:35
Lynn Oberle            F26            46:35
Eldred Vigil Jr        M44            46:35
Elizabeth Greig        F19            46:35
Randy Acevedo          M39            46:35
Jim Monk               M45            46:36
Rob Finlay             M17            46:36
Edward Ortiz           M46            46:36
Virginie Rudloff       F26            46:36
Erik Buzzard           M41            46:36
David Ovelman          M22            46:36
Wyatt Payne            M21            46:37
Donald Gleason         M48            46:37
Kristin Emmons         F36            46:37
Jennifer Hillmann      F17            46:37
Susan Perrigo          F37            46:37
Bill Kinnard           M41            46:37
David Bachrach         M42            46:37
John Linn              M23            46:37
David Mather           M23            46:38
Jen Czarnecki          F30            46:38
John Hutchings         M22            46:38
Glenn Pearson          M50            46:38
Steven Contreras       M40            46:38
Ginger Wagner          F27            46:38
Pat Dunnebecke         M36            46:38
Brian Tomsovic         M31            46:38
Luke Cross             M19            46:38
Joseph Kilzer          M31            46:38
Chris Arellano         M47            46:39
Gary Smy               M51            46:39
Greg Olson             M51            46:39
Steve Baird            M34            46:39
Jennifer Lee           F22            46:39
Michael Sajdak         M30            46:39
Tim Royston            M44            46:39
Mike DePasquale        M38            46:39
Angela Anderson        F21            46:40
Sean Layfield          M33            46:40
Heather Cohea          F27            46:40
Kris Sorensen          F36            46:40
Thomas Berglund        M29            46:40
Aaron Juretus          M15            46:40
Sean Lee               M25            46:40
Paul Hancock           M21            46:40
Jason Dodson           M30            46:40
Jim Buderus            M41            46:41
Donald Mackey          M34            46:41
Liza Getches           F25            46:41
Joellen Rountree       F50            46:41
John McGrath           M41            46:41
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Kevin Hoskinson        M36            46:41
Susan Baum             F38            46:41
Amy MacNair            F27            46:41
Kent Redding           M37            46:42
Pete Dohrenwend        M26            46:42
David Wolf             M53            46:42
Edward Omalley         M27            46:42
Josh Goldstien         M26            46:42
Joel Zarret            M33            46:42
Colleen Cimino         F41            46:42
Sean Grady             M34            46:42
Sarah Fitzgerald       F20            46:43
Joseph Laurin          M42            46:43
Bradley Beck           M36            46:43
Drew Clark             M55            46:43
Kent Nuzum             M35            46:43
Mike McElroy           M28            46:44
Todd Sullivan          M30            46:44
William Marriner       M49            46:44
Bryce Avallone         M40            46:44
Shaun Ramirez          M41            46:44
Kelly Nielsen          F24            46:44
Chris Hansen           M38            46:44
Larry Bickford         M39            46:44
Marcos Cruz            M27            46:44
LJ Bredeson            F37            46:45
John McCann            M24            46:45
Kara Neil              F25            46:45
dwayne hilsden         M31            46:45
Chris Mourning         M17            46:45
David Green            M37            46:45
Clark Johnson          M18            46:45
Susan Rozmarynoski     F41            46:45
Eric Karp              M18            46:45
Timothy Burroughs      M54            46:45
Jon Seymour            M31            46:45
Ryan Monk              M14            46:45
Joe Cowan              M44            46:46
William Becker         M38            46:46
Dana Sedin             M29            46:46
Anthony Chirikos       M22            46:46
Chris Dinneen          M28            46:46
Raymond Rodriguez      M34            46:46
Daniel Schaffer        M40            46:46
Scott Nakauchi-Hawn    M45            46:46
Susan Brochstein       F44            46:47
Tim MacDonald          M31            46:47
John Sullivan          M41            46:47
Valerie Eastep         F18            46:47
Theo Brooks            M53            46:47
Robert Lundquist       M40            46:47
Erin Webber            F31            46:47
Gerald Kissinger       M36            46:48
Adam Cohn              M28            46:48
Paul Findley           M34            46:48
Jeff Sherard           M37            46:48
Jeffrey Mortensen      M52            46:48
Stephanie Smith        F26            46:48
John Farmer            M45            46:49
Derek Kuykendall       M30            46:49
Leighp Pezzicara       F29            46:49
Erik Zoeller           M27            46:49
Alexander Kallen       M35            46:49
Tricia Lennberg        F19            46:49
Angie Kirgan           F29            46:49
Thad Miller            M26            46:49
Sean Butler            M10            46:49
Ben Leach              M23            46:49
David Coldiron         M32            46:49
Christopher Maurer     M23            46:49
Jason Wood             M33            46:49
Philip Pritchett       M47            46:50
Carol Powell           F50            46:50
Mike Ellis             M43            46:50
Rick Geist             M37            46:50
Mark Edwards           M22            46:50
Glenda Wentworth       F41            46:50
Matthew Ware           M24            46:50
Barbara Knor           F23            46:50
Chris Bell             M28            46:50
Jim Skeffington        M15            46:50
Tom Bailey             M40            46:51
David Clingman         M24            46:51
Mike Digan             M41            46:51
William Robles         M33            46:51
Jacqueline Szablewski  F35            46:51
Jeff Hundt             M47            46:51
Russell Forester       M28            46:51
Randy Dyson            M53            46:51
Steve Prudhomme        M46            46:51
Marie Fourniier        F19            46:51
Justin Rauzon          M23            46:51
Lars Posner            M17            46:51
Joni Horst             F32            46:51
Stephen Banker         M45            46:52
Clint Mills            M30            46:52
Ryan Scott             M12            46:52
Mark DeMartine         M15            46:52
Kyle Hall              M19            46:52
Kevin Reinsch          M35            46:52
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Paul Von der Gathen    M60            46:52
Doug Campbell          M44            46:52
Kevin Anthony          M35            46:52
Aaron Kipp             M23            46:52
Dan Shaw               M42            46:52
Kelly Keyes            M34            46:53
Philip Found           M56            46:53
Alexander Filatov      M42            46:53
James May              M42            46:53
Karen Edwards          F41            46:53
Dave Kwas              M41            46:53
John Hill              M45            46:54
Rob Fulcomer           M31            46:54
Blake Claderwood       M16            46:54
Marc Friesen           M27            46:54
Lisa Wells             F28            46:54
Melissa Hensley-Hester F27            46:54
Jae Moon               M37            46:54
John Kitching          M33            46:54
Julie Pope             F38            46:54
Tim Kellogg            M40            46:54
Elise Pfefferle        F20            46:54
Zachary Zoet           M28            46:54
Brent Abbott           M18            46:55
Terry Warner           M60            46:55
Eric Craig             M28            46:55
Tiffany Gentry         F32            46:55
Trevor Waliszewski     M11            46:55
Frederick Rinehart     M48            46:55
Susan Parkinson        F34            46:55
David Paddock          M50            46:55
Robert Mayhew          M38            46:55
Dana Mitchell          F24            46:55
Chris Wojtko           M23            46:55
Jon Skinner            M39            46:55
Steve Suehrstedt       M33            46:56
Julie Campbell         F35            46:56
David Dolton           M54            46:56
Alex Reinhard          M14            46:56
Pongsak Noophan        M35            46:56
David Powell           M55            46:56
Zachary McCabe         M28            46:56
Howard Susskind        M37            46:56
Don Walchshauser       M37            46:56
Brad Williamson        M51            46:56
Chris Gdowski          M35            46:57
Rick Berne             M47            46:57
Jeff Schaefer          M37            46:57
Alix Thorson           F30            46:57
Chris Pilgrim          M35            46:57
Joshua Torell          M25            46:58
Lauren Powell          F22            46:58
Steve Marti            M52            46:58
Brian Kot              M28            46:58
Tove Paskowski         F22            46:58
Molly Byington         F26            46:59
Jayne Smithers         M26            46:59
Victor Franco          M60            46:59
Sam Havens             M26            46:59
Mark Warner            M31            46:59
Ryan Steinbroner       M24            46:59
Kathryn Morozowich     F27            47:00
Kyle Furlong           M18            47:00
John Field             M32            47:00
Jim Santmyer           M51            47:00
Patti Gilmour          F46            47:00
Kelly Bledsoe          F29            47:00
Lisa Hudson            F29            47:00
Murray Holland         M34            47:00
Ileana Nuiry           F45            47:01
Charles Otoupalik      M58            47:01
Dustin Peckman         M15            47:01
Blaine Miller          M29            47:01
Kjersten Kramer        F23            47:01
Frederick Miller       M49            47:01
Bill Hake              M49            47:01
Meg Jamtgaard          F33            47:01
Bart Crawford          M33            47:01
Valerie Dambrosio      F28            47:01
Tal Diamant            M30            47:02
Joel Swisher           M45            47:02
Skyler Wood            M17            47:02
Regina Padilla         F31            47:02
Markus Haitzer         M33            47:02
 Unknown Runner        M99            47:03
Rusty Rorie            M45            47:03
Curtis Vernon          M42            47:03
Paul Cunningham        M29            47:03
Mike Maugans           M14            47:03
Constance Hayden       F36            47:03
John Greff             M46            47:03
Rodney Schuch          M49            47:04
Steven Geerling        M28            47:04
Jefferey Hall          M43            47:04
Breanna Studenka       F23            47:04
Douglas Kelly          M35            47:04
James Goddard          M31            47:04
Ralph Wappel           M45            47:04
Laurie Rugenstein      F54            47:04
Olin Lewlin            M27            47:04
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Tracey Janik           F22            47:04
Jeff Maugans           M51            47:05
Julie Rossi            F29            47:05
Paul Mischo            M40            47:05
Ari Wilson             M12            47:05
Bruce Wilson           M57            47:05
John Murphy            M38            47:05
Danny Shearer          M40            47:05
Carl Skulski           M49            47:05
Christina Burress      F37            47:05
Lesley Jones           F24            47:06
Gregory Piel           M39            47:06
David Johnson          M50            47:06
Kurt Gensert           M31            47:06
Adam Tallmann          M18            47:06
Kate Schlag            F13            47:06
Clyde Soles            M42            47:06
Peter Boyer            M42            47:07
Klaus Johnson          M18            47:07
Michael Hayes          M30            47:07
Mike Mench             M56            47:07
Brandie Brown          F28            47:07
Jack Petersen          M41            47:07
James Melson           M47            47:07
Todd Alexander         M43            47:07
Mike Crader            M40            47:07
Larry Ursini           M17            47:07
Gary Tucker            M29            47:07
Kirk Siegler           M24            47:07
David Walker           M43            47:08
Alan Kirton            M53            47:08
Lynn Snyder            M32            47:08
Matthew Howe           M24            47:08
Robert Dahl            M21            47:08
Michael Heitz          M50            47:08
Matthew Driscoll       M39            47:08
Ian Barringer          M35            47:08
Greg Goin              M36            47:08
Mark Peters            M26            47:08
NICOLE CHYR            F24            47:09
Amalia Petherbridge    F19            47:09
Sara Pickering         F35            47:09
Natalie Hart           F24            47:09
Matthew Duran          M28            47:09
Ted Church             M29            47:09
Kurt Kudel             M46            47:09
Leonard Dattilo        M32            47:09
Kim Blair              F33            47:09
Kathi Dost             F51            47:09
Dan Burnett            M46            47:09
Mike McDowell          M32            47:09
Roy Johnson            M52            47:09
Blake Dodge            M31            47:09
Stephanie Rehbein      F28            47:10
Ron Kiester            M54            47:10
Mike Giron             M50            47:10
Matthew Stroot         M31            47:10
Sonya Jacobsen         F35            47:10
Chad Nix               M23            47:10
James Keohane          M37            47:10
Jeff Hollingsworth     M31            47:10
Brian Snow             M22            47:10
Jennifer Marshall      F19            47:10
JulieAnn Bergman       F47            47:10
Perry Quinn            M35            47:10
Sonya Jo Nitschke      F28            47:10
Warren Bystedt         M72            47:11
Jennifer Progar        F26            47:11
Alana Walker           F16            47:11
Kristin Bailes         F42            47:11
Scott Hoyt             M28            47:11
Matt Johnson           M16            47:11
JP Hubbell             M43            47:11
Bryan Downey           M26            47:11
Timothy Lim            M34            47:11
Jeff Reeser            M35            47:11
Matt Walli             M31            47:11
Doug Lampshire         M44            47:11
Mick Vance             M60            47:12
Greg Gripentrog        M54            47:12
Jim Alley              M38            47:12
Tony Bernard           M34            47:12
Antonio Ruiz           M28            47:12
Veronica Smith         F24            47:12
Mary Peterson          F47            47:12
Luke Davis             M12            47:13
Michael Stephens       M35            47:13
Matt Chambless         M22            47:13
Jesse Tijerina         M50            47:13
Rachel Janowiak        F29            47:13
Chip Schrader          M48            47:13
Justin Buswell         M29            47:13
Laura Clark            F25            47:13
Carol Lyndell          F54            47:13
Keith MacGregor        M51            47:13
Frank Witmer           M26            47:13
Gina Ransom-Rosdail    F38            47:13
Jeanette Montour       F23            47:13
Nate Getrich           M32            47:14
Robert Fagan           M32            47:14
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Steve Sponberg         M43            47:14
Adam Smith             M14            47:14
Paul Thomas            M49            47:14
Matt Cramer            M27            47:14
Ida Thayer Jonsen      F43            47:14
Christine Browning     F28            47:14
Chris Pasley           M15            47:14
James Hohmann          M22            47:14
Chad Mitchiner         M32            47:14
Glen Mascarenas        M37            47:14
Kristin Kaplan         F29            47:14
Ken Booth              M31            47:14
Jeff Evans             M19            47:15
Rob Garren             M37            47:15
John Turnbull          M52            47:15
Jim Turner             M51            47:15
Tammy Damrath          F32            47:15
Travis Scavo           M9             47:15
O. Miller              M39            47:15
Carolyn Priola         F50            47:15
George Schaub          M36            47:15
Amy Horrell            F35            47:15
Daniel Finelt          M41            47:15
Jeremy Shouse          M28            47:16
Jaime Cardenas         M55            47:16
Mark Chall             M44            47:16
Isabel Sheets          F39            47:16
Mario Martinez         M15            47:16
Cullen Hughes          M30            47:16
Russell Langley Colema M39            47:16
Mark McLinden          M44            47:16
Marc Neely             M36            47:16
Jennifer Findley       F33            47:16
Sandra Demers          F14            47:16
Karin Stephens         F28            47:16
Suzanne Rieb           F24            47:16
Ryan Kelly             M15            47:16
Mark Goodman           M30            47:16
Brett McElvain         M26            47:16
Adrienne Young         F25            47:17
Sherry Roberts         F45            47:17
Anthony Pardoe         M39            47:17
Justyn Davidson        M33            47:17
Christine Bliven       F33            47:17
Rose Cory              F26            47:17
Bill Gray              M33            47:17
Tristan Paddock        M18            47:17
Judy Branch            F33            47:17
Craig Long             M52            47:17
Brian Holcombe         M35            47:17
Richard Peebles        M22            47:18
Chris Cahill           M28            47:18
Thomas Mohr            M31            47:18
Karen Melgares         F43            47:18
Djavan Nascimento      M12            47:18
Stephen Thompson       M48            47:18
Elena Demers           F14            47:18
Steve Platt            M36            47:18
John Porterfield       M45            47:18
Chris Demain           M48            47:19
Marty Harrison         M40            47:19
David Maletic          M48            47:19
AJ Page                M25            47:19
Glen Krahenbuhl        M38            47:19
Christopher Paice      M38            47:19
Paul Evans             M37            47:19
John Milanski          M33            47:19
Philip Zahnd Jr.       M27            47:19
Larry Lindeman         M32            47:19
Brad Colburn           M26            47:19
David Heinrich         M24            47:19
Lori Kelly             F38            47:19
Augie Deluca           M32            47:19
Maren Higgins          F23            47:19
Miller Schuck          M36            47:20
Vance Campus           M44            47:20
Jennifer White         F34            47:20
Joel Dekanich          M31            47:20
Zoltan Sternovsky      M28            47:20
Mike Varkevisser       M32            47:20
Timothy Dobbs          M33            47:21
Matthew Lay            M18            47:21
Daniel Stoppenhagen    M30            47:21
Jonathan Seashore      M26            47:21
Curt Culver            M45            47:21
Myron McCallum         M43            47:21
Ryan Fournier          M19            47:21
Paul Pazen             M31            47:21
Stephen Brabandt       M26            47:21
Douglas Washburn       M22            47:22
Kurt Wilson            M32            47:22
Tara Sansom            F30            47:22
Thomas Kunstman        M45            47:22
Jeremy Geer            M23            47:22
Paul Bretz             M39            47:22
Scott Taylor           M42            47:22
Jerry Jefferis         M42            47:22
Raymond Churgovich     M36            47:23
Steve Roper            M38            47:23
David Riddle           M15            47:23
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Greg Parker            M44            47:23
Scott Ogle             M52            47:23
Steve Blazevich        M32            47:23
Gabriel Helgerson      M22            47:23
Lindsay Warner         F12            47:23
Chad Franzen           M29            47:24
Lew Stancer            M41            47:24
Jeff Gerbaz            M40            47:24
Gustavo Garcia         M35            47:24
Paulo Santos           M31            47:24
Wendy Boyer            F32            47:24
Brian Heit             M23            47:24
Bruce Kruger           M35            47:24
Bill A. Thomas         M40            47:24
Philip Scheick         M45            47:24
Mark Wiebelhaus        M49            47:25
Kevin Roth             M15            47:25
Joslin Heyward         F19            47:25
Bill Smitham           M58            47:25
Brett Henley           M38            47:25
Craig Hoffman          M29            47:25
Joni Philpott          F33            47:25
Ron Dullinger          M39            47:25
Brett Bader            M29            47:25
Lynsey Hayen           F25            47:25
Tom Lowman             M33            47:25
Scott Upton            M39            47:25
Kelda Klingmheller     F23            47:25
Stephen Hughes         M41            47:25
Burton Lee             M47            47:26
Volker Meyer           M34            47:26
Nadine Acker           F32            47:26
Bobby Hills            M43            47:26
Darren McKee           M32            47:26
Tad Bechtel            M40            47:26
Robert Hunt            M36            47:26
Trena Johnson-Fowler   F26            47:27
Douglas Faulkner       M26            47:27
Daniel McIntosh        M18            47:27
Philip Tucher          M37            47:27
Steven Endersbee       M48            47:27
Amy Lopez              F18            47:27
Alec Wynne             M34            47:27
Lucas Brandl           M13            47:27
Katherine Palmer       F17            47:27
Sheila Spring          F40            47:28
Tandi Hodges           F35            47:28
Robert B Guthrie       M50            47:28
Zeffy Houssney         M16            47:28
Peggy Muhn             F50            47:28
Tallentyre S. Fletcher M27            47:28
Georgianna Limberis    F14            47:28
Robin Krueger          F33            47:28
Dave Corson            M29            47:28
Shane Bolling          M34            47:28
Sam Schabacker         M16            47:28
Ricky Ewasko           M46            47:28
Eric Blatter           M37            47:28
Rex Johnson            M33            47:29
Patrick Reedy          M23            47:29
John B Frontczak       M42            47:29
Andrew Pimental        M27            47:29
Carrie Scott           F29            47:29
Paul Tafoya            M20            47:29
Bob Perkins            M45            47:29
Kelli Peckman          F40            47:30
Jason Craig            M19            47:30
Fred Sturgell          M36            47:30
Sharyl Maves           F31            47:30
Colleen Ward           F16            47:30
Andrew Barth           M27            47:30
Cesare Gritti          M37            47:30
Darin Padilla          M30            47:30
Jason Carolan          M27            47:30
Lucky Lamons           M42            47:30
Seth Demain            M22            47:30
Kurt Brocko            M32            47:30
Joseph Weaver          M20            47:30
Marc Diamant           M28            47:30
James Greiner          M36            47:30
Mike Twedt             M32            47:30
Oriana Magnera         F14            47:31
Russel Martino         M28            47:31
Bob Mustard            M51            47:31
Thomas Entwisle        M55            47:31
Edward Victor          M34            47:31
Susan Johnson          F34            47:31
Todd Watson            M34            47:31
Christine Spehar       F20            47:31
David Fuller           M31            47:31
David Wroblewski       M42            47:31
Mark McMillen          M43            47:31
John Ball              M51            47:31
Daniel Harris          M43            47:31
Mark Nitczynski        M39            47:32
Ernest Moore           M55            47:32
Jerry Brown            M22            47:32
Mark Banaszewski       M34            47:32
Rodney Barnes          M52            47:32
Kenneth Mack           M37            47:32
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Amy Poshusta           F27            47:32
Krista DeLaura         F25            47:32
Robin Demko            F33            47:32
Matthew Sheares        M22            47:32
Matthew Braun          M25            47:32
Dara Ono               F24            47:33
Florian Paskevic       M61            47:33
Michele Davis          F46            47:33
Clayton Blair          M18            47:33
Peter Davis            M47            47:33
Graham Johnson         M28            47:33
Bill Landow            M32            47:33
Michael Deshayes       M47            47:33
Will Carspecken        M17            47:33
Ted Hughes             M37            47:33
David Kestner          M25            47:33
Susan Beltz            F38            47:33
Bijan Makooi           M46            47:33
Merlin Tomczyk         M39            47:34
David Buckles          M23            47:34
Bill Obert             M63            47:34
Henry Laurion          M17            47:34
Mike Camporeale        M44            47:34
Oscar Felix            M37            47:34
Dana Becker            M50            47:34
William Botinelly      M52            47:34
Gary Erickson          M51            47:34
Cathy Condon           F45            47:34
Beau Woodward          M17            47:34
Maurine Sweeney        F51            47:34
Michael Coronado       M22            47:34
Dan Leonard            M34            47:35
Nils Hoivik            M27            47:35
Joe Puhr               M39            47:35
Paul Johnson           M37            47:35
Charlie Pollard        M51            47:35
Victor Valks           M27            47:35
Paul Shager            M32            47:35
Dennis Doty            M53            47:35
Theresa Kerby          F17            47:35
Marti Sutterlin        F50            47:35
Michael George         M29            47:36
Casey Winkel           M34            47:36
David Leiker           M42            47:36
Timothy Johnson        M41            47:36
David May              M18            47:36
Brian Sheehan          M22            47:36
Jon Schroeder          M59            47:37
Amy Yri                F25            47:37
Dawa Sherpa            M29            47:37
Windsor Morris         F20            47:37
David Farmar           M31            47:37
Miriam Murcutt         F55            47:37
Jonathan Cawley        M45            47:37
Scott Rimmer           M33            47:37
Eric Finley            M24            47:37
HENRY KINGHAM          M30            47:37
John Blair             M49            47:37
Christopher Dougherty  M28            47:37
Rec Vertuca            M25            47:37
Dan Fogelberg          M54            47:37
Timothy Miller         M15            47:37
Jeff Spontarelli       M46            47:38
Roger Cawley           M54            47:38
Aimee Buxman           F25            47:38
Joe Tacoronte          M43            47:38
Brian Demain           M24            47:38
Steve Scanlon          M35            47:38
Carolyn Taylor         F49            47:38
Dave Boyd              M43            47:38
Neil Gardner           M40            47:38
Nick Lumley            M18            47:38
Frederick Boudreau     M44            47:39
Scott Gurst            M41            47:39
James Light            M34            47:39
Daniel Kugel           M23            47:39
ROBBY PRUETT           M19            47:39
Mark Raudenbush        M25            47:39
Jennifer Barksdale     F20            47:39
Sheila Gentry          F37            47:39
Mike Keffeler          M35            47:39
Zoe Schlag             F13            47:40
Matt Seebaum           M36            47:40
Louis Teufel-Shone     M40            47:40
Rebecca Sorg           F21            47:40
Thomas Pennell         M28            47:40
Timothy Dolan          M34            47:40
Pete Burridge          M38            47:40
Rob Bloomquist         M39            47:40
Bill Plummer           M56            47:40
Jim Payne              M39            47:40
David Heneage          M51            47:40
Christopher Parent     M33            47:40
Dan Grieser            M31            47:40
Rhonda Grimes          F32            47:41
Desiree Dalla Guardia  F15            47:41
Chalmers Turner        M49            47:41
Edward Stephenson      M30            47:41
Roger Trudell          M45            47:41
Steve Poehler          M20            47:41
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Robert Bremer          M33            47:41
Melissa Rauzon         F20            47:41
Dan Maples             M24            47:41
Hannah Beren           F19            47:41
Becky Hartung          F37            47:41
Steve Muller           M30            47:42
Robert Tuchman         M49            47:42
Allan DelPizzo         M48            47:42
Sandy Rea              F27            47:42
Thomas Schipper        M49            47:42
Phillis Skontos        F39            47:42
Leonard Mcilvennan     M45            47:42
Matthew Linden         M45            47:43
Davonne Johnson        F23            47:43
Tony McGowan           M40            47:43
Michael Link           M33            47:43
John Elfering          M35            47:43
David Kartchner        M17            47:43
Kurt Bair              M41            47:43
Cheryl Schroeder       F44            47:43
Rich Poley             M45            47:43
John Frey              M30            47:43
Jeffrey Longstaff      M43            47:43
Shannon Fendler        F31            47:43
David Rowan            M46            47:43
Juli Baumblatt         F29            47:44
Frank Bull Jr          M47            47:44
Hillory Davis          F13            47:44
Mona Herman            F40            47:44
David Dupuis           M44            47:44
Korry Johnson          F19            47:44
Andrew Petersen        M24            47:44
Jon Rush               M60            47:44
Stefan Rosen           M34            47:44
Dean O'Brien           M42            47:44
Stacey Sloan           F24            47:44
Luke Miller            M22            47:45
Larry Donner           M53            47:45
Crystal Smallin        F22            47:45
Jonathan Eastwood      M35            47:45
Tatiana Padilla        F24            47:45
David Gale             M42            47:45
John Horak             M45            47:45
Chris Ford             M34            47:45
Kristen Steinbacher    F18            47:45
Robert Tracy           M34            47:45
Todd Paulsen           M32            47:46
Jessica Fluty          F21            47:46
Josh Gowin             M19            47:46
Joseph Oldani          M25            47:46
Richard Crawford       M38            47:46
Roy Leckonby           M24            47:46
Ryan Koster            M22            47:47
Todd O'Connell         M25            47:47
David Cotton           M33            47:47
Tony Toledo            M40            47:47
Tom McLellan  II       M15            47:47
Nathan Holmes          M29            47:47
Scott St John          M34            47:47
Dan Houck              M47            47:47
Brian Killian          M46            47:47
Vincent Sturgell       M16            47:47
Steve Brockway         M54            47:47
Brad Clayton           M49            47:47
JACK EBERHARDT         M40            47:47
Todd Swanson           M34            47:47
Matthew Tryba          M14            47:47
Ryan Kuenning          M18            47:48
Ryan Smoot             M22            47:48
Jan Schifferns         F43            47:48
Kenneth Smith          M44            47:48
Daniel Arellano        M28            47:48
Phillip Chamberlin     M23            47:48
Ryan Vaughn            M15            47:48
Marcy Epperson         F29            47:48
Larry Lind             M37            47:49
Robert Netterstrom     M50            47:49
Tom Hoby               M46            47:49
Denis Henrot           M46            47:49
Kent Mitchell          M60            47:49
Ryan Passaro           M13            47:49
Steve Haddon           M50            47:49
Marcel Bandera         M34            47:49
Charles Campbell       M18            47:49
Julia Erbacher         F20            47:49
Stephen Van Dyke       M59            47:49
Kwame Williams         M26            47:49
Andrea Hautamaki       F17            47:49
James Wallace          M37            47:50
Fernando Guanna        M34            47:50
Brandon Clarke         M23            47:50
Elisa Beres            F25            47:50
Joel Matteson          M27            47:50
Robert Comeaux         M43            47:50
Christopher Ley        M33            47:51
Jackie Buratovich-Coll F45            47:51
Shelby Sommer          F19            47:51
Kirk Schmidt           M33            47:51
Mark Taydus            M14            47:51
Sarah Domurat          F21            47:52
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Dawn Geersen           F35            47:52
Anders Gronstedt       M36            47:52
Sarah Friend           F31            47:52
Teri Duthie            F25            47:52
Denae Hafner           F26            47:52
Keith Weier            M26            47:52
Tracy Clough           F30            47:52
Toshiaki Yoshida       M29            47:53
Devin Heid             M22            47:53
Matt Thompson          M25            47:53
Roger Barbeau          M49            47:53
Eric Lord              M42            47:53
Kari Schifferns        F17            47:53
Alaina Bruzewski       F20            47:54
Bethanie Werner        F26            47:54
Johnny Eisert          M22            47:54
Christian Schuett      M29            47:54
Daysha Schliep         F18            47:54
Curt Olinger           M23            47:54
Megan Prentice         F13            47:54
Linda Bosard           F36            47:55
Chris Marks            M32            47:55
Robert Reed            M41            47:55
David Kalisher         M30            47:55
Jesse O'Shell          M20            47:55
CLINT MCMAHILL         M20            47:55
Paula Bruzenski        F16            47:55
Dianne Gates           F37            47:55
Jeffrey Erickson       M11            47:55
Doug Oshell            M42            47:55
Larry Lessman          M55            47:55
Brenda Smith           F39            47:56
David Kennedy          M33            47:56
Jose Avila             M44            47:56
Chris Shaw             M38            47:56
Jennifer Gustafson     F30            47:56
Jackie Francke         F37            47:56
David Fredlake         M48            47:56
Lauren Smith           F31            47:56
Erin Hale              M22            47:56
Shawn Collins          M34            47:56
Laura Esp              F40            47:56
Jerry Schott           M43            47:56
Adrienne Koepsell      F19            47:56
Tim Barrera            M38            47:56
Tasha Mulligan         F27            47:56
Patrick Butler         M42            47:56
Scott Erickson         M40            47:56
Mike Tenhulzen         M23            47:57
Scott Ryan             M40            47:57
Dylan Snider           M14            47:57
Greta Koepsell         F16            47:57
William Paden          M48            47:57
David Stevenson        M47            47:57
John Bradley Igers     M28            47:57
Richard W Miller       M48            47:57
Marie Lacey            F48            47:58
Rachel Garrett         F24            47:58
Jay Wiegman            M36            47:58
Ellen Shaw             F29            47:58
Suza Ault              F37            47:58
Marissa Marsh          F27            47:58
Mark Falkenhagen       M32            47:58
Andrea Wilson          F33            47:58
Larry Rayment III      M35            47:58
Tom Metzger            M38            47:58
Joe Flaxbeard          M17            47:58
Kevin Scorzafava       M37            47:58
Russell Coate          M24            47:58
Aaron Steinbach        M17            47:59
Catherine Claxton      F45            47:59
David Scott            M47            47:59
Woody Salcido          M31            47:59
David Pasley           M37            47:59
David King             M38            47:59
Carli Harrington       F24            47:59
Bayard Yang            M35            47:59
Susan Troeger          F49            47:59
Kimberle Skattum       F37            47:59
Daniel Cooley          M30            48:00
Virginia Bradley       F43            48:00
Brian Anderson         M35            48:00
Kurt Kaczor            M30            48:00
C. John Hegarty        M16            48:00
Brady Russell          M3             48:00
Scott Hourigan         M26            48:00
Michael Aragon         M34            48:00
Steve Smith            M54            48:01
Robert Buttram         M35            48:01
Molly Ellis            F26            48:01
Nicole Willette        F28            48:01
Michael Folwell        M40            48:01
Todd Goin              M40            48:01
Kristin O'Brien        F34            48:01
Laura Russell          F55            48:01
Michael Cronin         M34            48:01
Bart Morales           M42            48:01
Joseph Wakefield       M49            48:01
Michael Van Hofwegen   M19            48:01
Larry Dreyer           M45            48:02
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Mark Rogers            M52            48:02
Patrick Meehan         M17            48:02
Eric Myers             M30            48:02
Bruce Outka            M34            48:02
Stan Dowdy             M45            48:02
Joseph McAvoy          M46            48:02
Kevin Harris           M11            48:02
Michael Smeenk         M23            48:02
Ted Williams           M47            48:02
Seth Townsend          M25            48:02
Maggie Dutcher         F17            48:03
David Oelz             M54            48:03
Jason Mitcham          M32            48:03
Corky Shields          M54            48:03
Melissa Anciaux        F33            48:03
Edward King            M49            48:04
Corey van de Boogaard  M14            48:04
Lianne Shepherd        F37            48:04
Tyler Dennee           M19            48:04
Shylo Farnsworth       F24            48:04
Tom Carlson            M25            48:04
Chandra Lloyd          F20            48:04
Charles Turner         M51            48:04
Kenneth Cruz           M47            48:04
ROBERT ADAMS           M34            48:04
David Mornes           M31            48:04
Joseph Stepzinski      M32            48:04
Thomas Beaudry         M47            48:04
Chris Goyden           M23            48:04
Robin Frahm            F41            48:04
Jill Jarecke-Paulsen   F30            48:05
Jay Davis              M30            48:05
Woody Geoghegan        M43            48:05
Raelene Milne          F34            48:05
Nathan Jansch          M23            48:05
Kristina Beaudry       F23            48:05
Weston Trapp           M15            48:05
Kim Prentice           M50            48:05
Janet Bossio           F19            48:05
Eric Haynie            M34            48:05
Todd Robertson         M35            48:05
Steve Nadler           M55            48:05
Carol Anderson         F37            48:05
Stanley Dyer           M45            48:06
W. Scott Ogden         M28            48:06
Brian Pavlak           M23            48:06
Sandra Holman-Watts    F39            48:06
Drew Prentice          M9             48:06
Paul Miller            M40            48:06
Adam Rich              M21            48:06
Cass Cousins           M17            48:07
Stephen Hamilton       M37            48:07
Mike Fightmaster       M48            48:07
Galen Downing          M52            48:07
Robert Gunning         M33            48:07
Peter Donohue          M34            48:07
Tim Groth              M43            48:07
Linda Carlson          F43            48:07
Wonganan Sukcharoenkan M26            48:07
Greg Malban            M41            48:07
Adam Kafka             M22            48:07
Ellen Ivy              F38            48:07
Andrea Heiges          F21            48:07
Pedro Fernandez        M34            48:07
Sean Rowen             M35            48:07
Kelli Slocum           F35            48:08
Terry Norton           M38            48:08
Kimberly Kile          F32            48:08
Ruth Kimball           F20            48:08
Michael McNamara       M36            48:08
Michael Gulsvig        M16            48:08
John Pierre            M38            48:08
Tiffany Jenkins        F28            48:08
Jared Wells            M22            48:08
David Kaufman          M43            48:08
Sonya Burgers          F24            48:08
Jock Waldo             M40            48:09
Cynthia Cooper         F41            48:09
Tom Weitz              M54            48:09
Michael Ireland        M52            48:09
Scott Sendell          M39            48:09
Timothy Piper          M27            48:09
Paul Stewart           M24            48:09
Daniel Calley          M27            48:09
Monika Griffin         F19            48:09
Jonathan Harrach       M21            48:09
Ryan Link              M26            48:09
David McKenzie         M49            48:09
Katie Breckel          F29            48:09
Errol Lafayette        M43            48:09
Joshua Zapin           M30            48:09
Daniel Winterhalter    M21            48:10
William Irelan         M34            48:10
Gerald Sochor          M35            48:10
Darren Kurpecky        M32            48:10
Jennifer Michaelsen    F29            48:10
Read Pierce            M23            48:10
Janeal Lyons           F36            48:10
Kevin Martindale       M48            48:10
Jordan Knox            M21            48:11
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Sara Hoogstrate        F33            48:11
Sarah Martin           F23            48:11
Jami Richards          F31            48:11
Donald Lorr            M31            48:11
Keith Galante          M32            48:11
Brett Shanklin         M17            48:11
Kim Schuler            M43            48:11
Chris Hendricksen      M30            48:11
Jake Leslie            M39            48:11
Stanford Yan           M31            48:11
Heidi Ralyea           F28            48:12
Kristi Foteff          F24            48:12
Tom Lynch              M42            48:12
Chris Johnson          M40            48:12
BRADLEY JURACEK        M35            48:12
Linda Portman          F46            48:12
Sarah Bell             F29            48:12
Michael Sheehy         M29            48:12
Mike Hoffman           M45            48:12
Kassidy Lyons          F15            48:13
Mike Thompson          M46            48:13
Rob Newsom             M40            48:13
Tyler Griswold         M19            48:13
Joshua Cashman         M27            48:13
Sanjiv Gupta           M30            48:13
Tucker Katz            M26            48:13
Anne Tapp              F40            48:13
John Deal  4           M31            48:13
Lisel Record           F32            48:14
Bob Amador             M56            48:14
Jim Moulton            M43            48:14
Peter Harrington       M47            48:14
Jed Dackert            M44            48:14
William Wittreich      M46            48:14
Christopher Parr       M24            48:14
Steve Lazarus          M35            48:14
Michael Hake           M22            48:14
Dennis West            M57            48:14
Terry Schaefer         M57            48:14
SCOTT HERGENRETER      M41            48:14
Michael Wojcik         M28            48:14
Kevin Mark             M36            48:14
Gina Basile            F30            48:14
Ben Hayden             M13            48:15
John Munsch            M41            48:15
Micky Nelson           M12            48:15
Christine Hawley       F29            48:15
Jessica Belen          F26            48:15
Heather Cox            F21            48:15
David Lard             M64            48:15
Adam Smith             M17            48:15
Ken Lodoyico           M30            48:15
Andrew Graziano        M39            48:15
Thomas Furtak          M53            48:15
Richard Roth           M50            48:16
Eileen Finnegan        F40            48:16
Cory Declusin          M25            48:16
Walter Peeples,  III   M45            48:16
Brian Porter           M31            48:16
Mike Morrow            M32            48:16
Timothy Dorpinghaus    M32            48:16
Justin Burger          M17            48:16
Joseph Broz            M45            48:16
Michael Montemorra     M43            48:17
Donna Parker           F29            48:17
Kevin Gough            M30            48:17
Jeff Hooblez           M35            48:17
Jeff Liedtke           M44            48:17
Jeffrey Stemper        M38            48:17
Andrew Nicholson       M38            48:17
Michael Schuder        M40            48:18
Kevin Kiehl            M48            48:18
Art Schneider          M61            48:18
David Robinson         M41            48:18
Tomas Ryan             M35            48:18
Robyn Barker           F36            48:18
Jennifer Henningsen    F34            48:18
Patrick Prentice       M26            48:18
Mary Fairall           F46            48:18
Laurie Deckert         F38            48:18
Joseph Porter          M23            48:18
Gordon Baker           M30            48:18
Craig McSavaney        M38            48:18
Catherine Rodriguez    F38            48:19
Laurie Brown           F24            48:19
Kimberly Malm          F28            48:19
Andrea Schumacher      F37            48:19
Erika Trout            F32            48:19
Doug Ingram            M53            48:19
Edward Brennan         M36            48:19
Jaime Philp            M38            48:20
Megan Adams            F17            48:20
Chris Ruszkowski       M30            48:20
Ari Stone              M27            48:20
Benjamin Ivory         M49            48:20
Celia Franklin         F43            48:20
Amanda Cather          F28            48:20
David Kauffman         M48            48:20
Brett Weyls            M25            48:20
Michael Rangel         M33            48:21
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Troy Elliott           M40            48:21
Chuck Cooper           M50            48:21
Tyler Taydus           M8             48:21
Gary Skoog             M52            48:21
Kelly Powers           M44            48:21
Pat Maloney            F39            48:21
John Stokley           M59            48:21
Ken Gall               M29            48:22
Joe Bartels            M37            48:22
Raoul Alcala           M34            48:22
Amy Gerberich          F24            48:22
Joseph Endorf          M33            48:22
Amy Freeze             F27            48:22
Susanna Pierce         F16            48:22
Dan Dillman            M27            48:22
Tim Gensler            M35            48:22
Steve Rockhold         M41            48:22
Brion Nazzaro          M21            48:22
Heather Ralston        F32            48:22
Paul Terek             M51            48:22
Stephanie Sharp        F19            48:22
Ned Pauley             M39            48:23
Chris Wilson           M26            48:23
John Parks             M17            48:23
Lisa Helms             F22            48:23
Scott Holton           M24            48:23
Joel Price             M25            48:23
Amy Kennedy            F25            48:23
Elizabeth Voss         F19            48:23
Steve Hetzel           M30            48:23
David Stern            M54            48:23
Zach McCabe            M14            48:23
Scot Colburn           M35            48:23
Gary Trader            M31            48:23
Larry Von Thun         M59            48:23
Tom Rebman             M40            48:23
Troy Garcia            M30            48:23
V LeFant Wilson        F47            48:23
Sheri Furlott          F33            48:23
Laura Dattilo          F36            48:24
Jennifer Luther        F26            48:24
Ben Fogelberg          M32            48:24
Mick Johnson           M28            48:24
Chris Youll            M43            48:24
Gina Famiglietti       F35            48:24
Carrie Hastings        F17            48:24
Jimy Dudhia            M44            48:25
Jasmine Churchill      F39            48:25
Steffanie Luther       F28            48:25
Dylan Taylor           M15            48:25
Dana Corson            M48            48:25
Jessica Moore          F27            48:25
Brad Quiller           M17            48:25
Steve Sims             M48            48:25
Greg Sekera            M39            48:25
Kristin Moreau         F35            48:25
James Dowdell          M51            48:26
Michael McMenamin      M48            48:26
Patrick Nickolay       M44            48:26
Bill Hayes             M37            48:26
Dave Garcia            M32            48:26
Santaigo Barela        M32            48:26
Michelle DelPiccolo    F38            48:26
Chris Cornacchia       M26            48:26
Vanessa Hughes         F28            48:26
Jill Goldfarb          F28            48:26
Kevin Doyle            M32            48:27
Melissa Moberly        F33            48:27
Bob Mastors            M42            48:27
Michael Miller         M37            48:27
John Tryba             M41            48:27
JOHN HANSEN            M47            48:27
Neil Grant             M34            48:27
Heather Sutton         F23            48:27
Denise Arneson         F37            48:27
Heidi Schnabel         F17            48:27
Jerzy Sychla           M54            48:27
Bob Schmutz            M45            48:27
Ross Santee            M52            48:28
Jennifer Christensen   F17            48:28
Breke Harnagel         M43            48:28
Gary Dice              M44            48:28
Janeen Thorpe          F38            48:28
Chas Daker             M51            48:28
Patrick O'Hara         M47            48:28
Scott Geffre           M35            48:28
Mitchell Brown         M19            48:28
Barry Keogh            M39            48:28
Alexander Robinson     M15            48:29
Dave Moerlein          M23            48:29
Grace Uhls             F13            48:29
Jeremy Pallotta        M26            48:29
Peter Bridgman         M23            48:29
Bruce Schaff           M39            48:29
Stacy Adams            F16            48:29
Adam Escobar           M37            48:29
Gwen Woods             F18            48:29
Matthew Maples         M26            48:29
Dale Bridgmon          M44            48:30
Carolyn Mather         F53            48:30
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Joseph Cirelli         M56            48:30
Scott Demoss           M27            48:30
Karen Blackerby        F26            48:30
Christopher Lutz       M27            48:30
Stephanie Fontana      F29            48:30
Katie Chambless        F18            48:30
Vicky Boivin           F33            48:30
Julie Thebeau          F31            48:30
Aaron Dailey           M35            48:30
Kristin Woodward       F31            48:30
Richard Hess           M44            48:30
Brooke Pengel          F31            48:30
Amanda Elliott         F41            48:30
Mark Kelsic            M16            48:30
Miki Kalesz            F35            48:31
Jason Laks             M40            48:31
Lance Smith            M24            48:31
William Levine         M34            48:31
Preston Jenkins        M29            48:31
Julie Leslie           F37            48:31
Paul Evans             M33            48:31
Mallory Delany         F18            48:31
Steve Long             M14            48:31
Brian Pierre           M13            48:31
Nathan Skillern        M31            48:31
Dave Krueger           M37            48:32
Wayne Graham           M37            48:32
Andrew Flick           M24            48:32
Matthew Moscoso        M19            48:32
Cleve Armstrong        M59            48:32
Jeff Barela            M35            48:32
Eric Gilleland         M29            48:32
John McHugh            M16            48:32
Zachary Brown          M20            48:32
R Trace Sinclair       M21            48:32
Dean Paschen           M43            48:32
Ned Williams           M50            48:32
Erin Richards          F41            48:32
Robert Ladd            M35            48:32
Vanessa Sebahar        F31            48:33
Terry Parker           M47            48:33
Brooke McCarthy        F22            48:33
Adam Silvers           M33            48:33
Oskar Piekos           M37            48:33
Patricia Oveson        F29            48:33
Michael Marchando      M38            48:33
Johanna Wintergerst    F30            48:33
Jordan McDonald        M25            48:33
Paul Yang              M35            48:33
Karina Mullen          F15            48:33
Daniel Ormsbee         M14            48:34
Brook Skidmore         F20            48:34
Scott Walsh            M32            48:34
Jeffrey Weltzin        M35            48:34
Brad Fanestil          M42            48:34
Kevin Gross            M30            48:34
Tyson Nunn             M29            48:34
Jason Winokur          M26            48:34
Patti Burnett          F50            48:34
Diane Witters          F42            48:34
Monte Thelen           M41            48:34
Kevin Anderson         M32            48:34
Lisa Spitz             F31            48:34
Tanner Moxcey          M21            48:35
Amy Gensler            F34            48:35
John Williamson        M35            48:35
Melissa Arthur         F31            48:35
Jesse Trujillo         M16            48:35
Tiffany Forbes         F35            48:35
Deborah Trotter        F50            48:35
Jennelle Murosuy       F25            48:35
Michael Mattis         M31            48:35
Phil Robins            M36            48:35
Michael Alto           M31            48:35
Pat Lee                M52            48:35
Brandon Weaver         M30            48:35
Meg Kaehny             F34            48:35
Lyle Hippen            M34            48:35
Dennis Miller          M50            48:35
Kimberly Green         F23            48:35
Michael Bowers         M48            48:36
Arika Poulin           F24            48:36
Alex Martinez          M51            48:36
Jared Hoeflich         M24            48:36
Jeremy Smith           M24            48:36
Phil Anciaux           M40            48:36
Phillip Griffith       M27            48:37
Jeff Suntken           M37            48:37
David Heim             M45            48:37
Leora Jordan           F17            48:37
Darrin Slusher         M36            48:37
Michael Wertz          M46            48:37
Doug Sutko             M21            48:37
Arthur Partridge       M43            48:37
Tushar Shah            M28            48:37
Patty Hood             F33            48:37
Peter Carreras         M40            48:37
Matt Zaute             M28            48:38
Geff Sanders           M31            48:38
Amy Chamberlin         F31            48:38
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Dan Welch              M32            48:38
Kat D'Angelo           F35            48:38
Jim Braden             M66            48:38
Brian Judah            M39            48:38
Chuck Carillo          M43            48:38
Mike Whitmore          M53            48:39
Jacob List             M23            48:39
Brad Hunt              M33            48:39
Rita Braun             F43            48:39
Amy Schmidt            F29            48:39
Chad Rucker            M32            48:39
Peggy Heilman          F42            48:39
David Larson           M18            48:39
Cherilyn Sackal        F27            48:39
Jon McCarthy           M25            48:39
Marian Klein           M40            48:40
Erik Wreschner         M41            48:40
Peter Sackley          M43            48:40
Jeff Van Lanen         M41            48:40
Tom Walker             M46            48:40
Irfan Azeem            M32            48:40
Kent Groninger         M60            48:40
Levi Kauffman          M18            48:40
David Coyne            M45            48:40
Jessica Pugh           F16            48:40
Karl Buchholz          M38            48:40
Tom Dunne              M45            48:40
Juan Ramos             M25            48:41
Norm Houser            M34            48:41
Bjoern Pluester        M4             48:41
Tina Thigpen           F45            48:41
Robert Williams        M43            48:41
Karen Rakness          F39            48:41
Jamie Loucks           F25            48:41
Debbie Tschudy         F43            48:41
Stacey Smith           F35            48:41
Randy Pierce           M34            48:41
Ron Baker              M51            48:41
Wade Walker            M36            48:41
Kristopher Burtoft     M23            48:41
AMY REID               F27            48:41
Karen Marquez          F34            48:41
Jack Ford              M59            48:42
Maritt Ellis           F24            48:42
David Myers            M37            48:42
John Repjar            M30            48:42
Jeanne Kallhoff        F43            48:42
John Brooks            M51            48:42
Frank Silvester        M31            48:42
Dale Ward              M48            48:42
Jason Turner           M30            48:42
Kent Palmer            M26            48:42
Tim Howe               M25            48:42
Kevin Kester           M42            48:42
Robert P.  III Palmer  M43            48:43
Kristiana Elite        F27            48:43
Steven Brogan          M37            48:43
Terri Dick             F48            48:43
Tony Valentine         M39            48:43
David Belieu           M17            48:43
Gail Hunter            F58            48:43
Everett Perez          M40            48:43
Robert Radocy          M53            48:43
Stephen Williams       M23            48:44
 Unknown Runner        M99            48:44
Jon Larson             M47            48:44
Mike Wingert           M56            48:44
Bryan Allen            M32            48:44
Todd Wenck             M36            48:44
Nicole Willie          F26            48:44
Katherine Meyer        F24            48:44
Jay Stone              M49            48:44
Josh Finley            M27            48:44
 Unknown Runner        M99            48:44
Phil Miller            M51            48:44
Jeffrey Dawson         M53            48:44
Christopher Miller     M18            48:44
Robert Pyle            M39            48:44
David Edwards          M36            48:44
Cindy Martin           F44            48:44
Wendy Garrett          F31            48:44
Al Nelson              M46            48:44
Mike Leonhardt         M53            48:45
Stephanie McLaughlin   F40            48:45
Jon Van Hofwegen       M21            48:45
Tiffany Horn           F27            48:45
Anne Venables          F35            48:45
Benjamin Hey           M23            48:45
Suzanne Watkins        F29            48:45
Matthew Caton          M24            48:45
Riley Tengler          M10            48:45
Cathy Wherry           F26            48:45
Kevin Kruse            M41            48:46
Steve Wisecup          M31            48:46
John  Jay  Garcia      M23            48:46
Marc McDonough         M33            48:46
SUSIE WASSON           F36            48:46
Rebecca Gruber         F27            48:46
EMILY ROBINSON         F22            48:46
Cary Tengler           M44            48:46
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NATHAN LYON            M17            48:46
Randel Kelly           M36            48:46
Brittany Hubbard       F17            48:46
 Unknown Runner        M99            48:46
James Saunders         M50            48:46
Katie McHugh           F28            48:46
Marilyn Koponen        F38            48:46
David Meuret           M17            48:46
Robert Vienot          M53            48:47
Robert Nelson          M41            48:47
Eric Greene            M22            48:47
Claudia Cooper         F42            48:47
Josh Davies            M28            48:47
Isaac Elliott          M38            48:47
Daniel Gracey          M37            48:47
James Plucinski        M49            48:47
Joel Dagnillo          M20            48:47
Juliana Serafini       F23            48:47
Mike Koponen           M45            48:47
Don Eron               M48            48:47
Peter Houtsma          M51            48:47
Tracey Tyson           F28            48:47
Aaron Olson            M13            48:48
Vicki Hunter           F41            48:48
Glenn Smith            M51            48:48
Molly Erman            F26            48:48
Emily Taggart Reeves   F21            48:48
William L Bell         M54            48:48
Janice Roemmich        F41            48:48
Alberto Lozano         M16            48:48
Mark Cihlar            M43            48:48
Richard Leyva          M27            48:48
Jim Marshall           M49            48:48
Daniel Alvarado        M50            48:48
William Birmingham     M17            48:48
Allison Groves         F24            48:49
Peter Munson           M44            48:49
Glen Heller            M31            48:49
Jon Jones              M43            48:49
Dennis Dobbs           M20            48:49
Cameron Stark          M13            48:49
Don Nimtz              M59            48:49
Larry Bevans           M41            48:49
Melissa Iverson        F33            48:49
Ole Westerlind         M39            48:49
Mason Wiebe            M23            48:49
Pamela Tingle          F27            48:49
Marcia Mauz            F44            48:49
Marcy Hacisavas        F27            48:50
Mitch McClary          M17            48:50
Erica Davis            F26            48:50
Stephen Gonzales       M26            48:50
Mark Drew              M28            48:50
Mike Borton            M46            48:50
Bennett Horton         M12            48:50
Matt Meehan            M19            48:50
Brian Dean             M42            48:50
Drue Banta             M15            48:50
Phil Roemmich          M49            48:50
Pete Young             M33            48:50
Chris Willet           M23            48:51
Hans Adams             M23            48:51
Betsy Altenburg        F44            48:51
Thomas Celano          M35            48:51
Boothby Laura          F25            48:51
John Basso             M34            48:51
David Bourdon          M27            48:51
Richard Herriman       M46            48:51
Jeremy Broestl         M28            48:51
Leonard Velasquez      M47            48:51
Patrick Kennedy        M42            48:51
Michael Hambacher      M16            48:51
Sean Stokes            M13            48:51
Irene Rosenthal        F23            48:51
Jay Buechler           M37            48:51
Randy Warner           M57            48:51
Bert Callicoatt        M34            48:52
Lori Passaro           F36            48:52
Ellen Natvig           F34            48:52
Steve Walden           M37            48:52
Nick Tempel            M15            48:52
Joe Gogain             M28            48:52
James Bailey           M42            48:53
Roger Wittner          M58            48:53
Chase Hudson           M14            48:53
Paul Steinbrecher      M17            48:53
Kenneth Simons         M64            48:53
Joseph Davis           M44            48:53
Duncan Hughes          M15            48:53
A. Brooks Thoroughgood M35            48:53
Craig Ross             M49            48:53
Scot Graham            M37            48:53
Bill Adler             M45            48:53
Stephanie Southard     F15            48:53
Rob Baum               M39            48:54
Warren Sill            M49            48:54
Don Patterson          M40            48:54
Brady Reeves           M23            48:54
Adam Macy              M25            48:54
Jim Carney             M41            48:54
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Dan Perron             M39            48:54
Alec Paddock           M13            48:54
Dee Dee Beard          F51            48:54
Patrick McKenzie       M44            48:54
Elizabeth Feary        F32            48:54
Maryann Dixon          F43            48:54
Jeremy Held            M28            48:54
Michael Foster         M35            48:54
Michael Morrow         M37            48:54
Kenneth Bean           M28            48:54
Richard Einhellig      M39            48:54
Bonnie Keefe           F37            48:54
Janet Shaw             F39            48:55
Garrett Holtz          M17            48:55
Spencer Lacy           M10            48:55
Danielle Rawlings      F16            48:55
John Tope              M52            48:55
Kevin Sprincz          M32            48:55
Jason Fish             M28            48:55
Edwin Lyons            M32            48:55
Jeremy Wilcox          M32            48:55
Steven Calley          M16            48:56
Mark Oswald            M40            48:56
Loren Floming          M42            48:56
Lola Ball              F33            48:56
Ben Dalton             M17            48:56
Kendra Hailey          F24            48:56
Eric McLaughlin        M31            48:56
Chris Williams         M28            48:56
Roman Adcock           M29            48:56
Steve Schulte          M29            48:56
Mary Anne Evans        F23            48:56
Bob Kilcullen          M56            48:56
Jonathan Cooney        M30            48:56
Justin Moninger        M21            48:56
Cassi Bailey           F47            48:56
Robert McCollough      M22            48:56
Aaron Macarelli        M29            48:57
Jessica Bower          F26            48:57
Kirsten Anderson       F28            48:57
Marissa Willey         F23            48:57
Heather Trantham       F31            48:57
Julie Meuret           F19            48:58
Dave Gentry            M35            48:58
Michael McCarthy       M36            48:58
George Frushour        M39            48:58
Brian Vaughan          M33            48:58
Min Ding               M33            48:58
Tom Mustin             M41            48:58
Stephen Roberts        M45            48:58
Steve Hoppe            M47            48:58
Reyes Aguilar          M13            48:58
 Unknown Runner        M99            48:58
Erica Garroutte        F17            48:58
Katie Palmer           F26            48:58
Steve Ruddock          M50            48:58
Benjamin Jones         M10            48:58
Michael Duckwitz       M25            48:59
David Means            M42            48:59
Michael Ennis          M30            48:59
Bill Hamaker           M45            48:59
Kathy Napp             F41            48:59
Davol Tedder           M41            48:59
Anthony Bell           M41            48:59
Frederick Dindinger    M34            48:59
Emily Lawrence         F14            48:59
John Davis             M51            48:59
Steve Conrad           M42            48:59
Jane Doe               F39            49:00
MARK BIDDLE            M28            49:00
Anibal  Fabio Cabral   M56            49:00
Daniel Trudeau         M25            49:00
Jenny Carlin           F38            49:00
Kimberly Kanaday       F42            49:00
Stacey Currier         F30            49:00
Patrick Moore          M36            49:00
John Williams          M50            49:00
Casey McCarthy         M12            49:00
Alan Richards          M46            49:00
Richard Holley         M58            49:00
Kevin Hale             M27            49:01
Stan Crouse            M52            49:01
Kyle Schuler           M12            49:01
Craig Fournier         M57            49:01
Andrew Sonis           M50            49:01
Chuck Spaur            M43            49:01
Christopher Mayne      M46            49:01
Quentin Smith          M30            49:01
Mike Fitz              M52            49:01
David Hansburg         M33            49:01
Rob Haney              M36            49:01
Tobin Davilla          M23            49:01
Chris Torres           M36            49:01
Dove Hunt              M38            49:01
James Twark            M54            49:01
A J Clarke             M42            49:02
Jonathan Greenwald     M55            49:02
Ray Mueller            M41            49:02
M.B. Harris            F41            49:02
Stacey Baltensperger   F22            49:02
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David Richter          M50            49:02
Jeffrey St. Pierre     M31            49:02
Art Hoxworth           M41            49:02
Michelle Minnihan      F32            49:02
Peggy Samora           F39            49:02
Michael Snow           M36            49:03
Steve Ransweiler       M32            49:03
John Brehmer           M41            49:03
Amy Walsh              F31            49:03
Amber Schleuning       F22            49:03
Gaye Lujan             F36            49:03
John Molinare          M40            49:03
Michael Linville       M17            49:03
Michelle Steiner       F28            49:03
Aubrey Westfall        F20            49:03
Bob Chalstrom          M48            49:03
Susan Bertelsen        F37            49:04
James Hosford          M34            49:04
Masahiro Taguchi       M21            49:04
Manuel Castallanos Bel M21            49:04
Kevin Cox              M24            49:04
William Bauman         M45            49:04
Daniel Inman           M32            49:04
Mike Nekuda            M30            49:04
Brittany White         F21            49:04
Stefan Klockner        M32            49:04
Steve Smith            M32            49:04
David Reily            M49            49:04
Jennifer Thomson       F25            49:05
Daniel Bowen           M44            49:05
Gary Detweiler         M47            49:05
Scott White            M33            49:05
Bryan Slekes           M23            49:05
Karen Turner           F44            49:05
Nancy Burgan           F33            49:05
Rachel Baum            F11            49:05
Erin Hecht             F24            49:05
Katie Gilbert          F27            49:05
Mitch Denker           M16            49:05
Shawn Maloney          M26            49:05
Niki Dorcas            F24            49:05
Tristan Gruett         M28            49:05
Jack Macintyre         M16            49:06
Mitzi Riddle           F33            49:06
Walt Haybert           M27            49:06
Ashley Vodehnal        F20            49:06
Pablo A Guerrero       M33            49:06
Ryan Sedlacek          M30            49:06
James Stewart          M26            49:06
David Anderson         M24            49:06
John Bole              M34            49:06
T.J. O'Rourke          M32            49:07
Bob Luhr               M51            49:07
Janet Degrazia         F46            49:07
William Donatelli      M48            49:07
C. Sandra Pyun         F33            49:07
Todd Plummer           M49            49:07
Amy Meador             F36            49:07
John Daniels           M38            49:07
Barry Sharcot          M55            49:07
Jon Travis             M47            49:07
Amy McKenzie           F25            49:07
Gregory Seals          M35            49:07
David Dezen            M48            49:07
Curtis Ward            M60            49:08
Jamie Sampey           M23            49:08
Janessa Devereux       F23            49:08
Eric Kelsic            M18            49:08
Matthew Strackbein     M27            49:08
Matthew Voorhees       M15            49:08
Monty Hankins          M37            49:08
Steven Kahl            M39            49:08
Beau Brewer            M26            49:08
Kimberly Burnell       F21            49:08
Jan Hughes             F51            49:08
Robert McKinney        M50            49:09
Tim Kautz              M16            49:09
Bob Hughes             M52            49:09
Stephen Butler         M30            49:09
Erin McIntyre          F20            49:09
Christina McGrath      F30            49:09
Gary Schmuck           M51            49:09
David Parkhill         M46            49:09
Steve Smith            M46            49:09
Mark Fishman           M32            49:10
Joseph Klug            M30            49:10
Nancy Bourgeois        F45            49:10
Matt Burke             M26            49:10
Mikel Onaindia         M36            49:10
Peter Arcidiavono      M37            49:10
Mike Colucci           M42            49:10
Deanna Buck            F17            49:10
Lyle Tucker            M45            49:10
Paul Paiva             M42            49:10
Katie Sutko            F24            49:10
Matt Podlogar          M15            49:10
Darren Moffitt         M36            49:10
Heather Lutz           F27            49:11
Ryan Delaney           M33            49:11
Jenifer Dunn           F34            49:11

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 43/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Brad Leiby             M29            49:11
Deanna Soulis          F38            49:11
Nicholas Sucan         M33            49:11
Dave Colvin            M27            49:11
Reece Montour          M14            49:11
Anita Boone            F39            49:11
Kerry Lundstrom        F30            49:11
Mary Ann Hewicker      F38            49:11
Adam Hinkelman         M11            49:11
Brandy Sical           F25            49:11
Robert Holm            M39            49:11
diego portillo         M31            49:11
Gail Schuster          F33            49:11
Mario Madrigal         M45            49:12
Brandon Ribble         M12            49:12
Matthew Rowan          M30            49:12
Dan Doran              M41            49:12
Richard Johnston       M40            49:12
Nicole Savarese        F13            49:12
Travis Scott           M26            49:12
Noel Fleming           M31            49:12
Shanna Hill            F22            49:12
Debbie Hathaway        F50            49:12
Sandra Garc a          F35            49:12
Alec Jenkins           M13            49:12
Jeffrey Folio          M33            49:12
Rodney Scarpella       M34            49:12
Richard Levine         M36            49:12
Bill Iwata             M55            49:12
Steven Trexler         M52            49:12
Sue Hibbs              F37            49:12
Mark Ward              M46            49:12
Rebecca Choy           F18            49:12
Janice Louden          F44            49:12
Shawn Macklin          M30            49:13
Riley Hopeman          M19            49:13
Simon Slessor          M36            49:13
Larry Atchison         M47            49:13
Josh Engelbert         M23            49:13
Eric Anderson          M23            49:13
Francine Lefebvre      F49            49:13
Clare McCarthy         F39            49:13
John Monti             M38            49:13
Aaron Rivers           M27            49:13
Brian Hoffmann         M36            49:14
Cary Hudson            M43            49:14
Chris Bendon           M32            49:14
Peter Whalen           M29            49:14
Matthew Sopcich        M33            49:14
Jacob Ruff             M17            49:14
Francisco Manzo        M35            49:14
Stephen Jenkins        M50            49:14
Kateri Macklin         F29            49:14
Paul Dohrmann          M39            49:14
Steve Corcoran         M51            49:14
Dean Stalnaker         M38            49:14
Brian Jones            M23            49:15
Martin Bench           M42            49:15
Barb Anderson          F29            49:15
Fred Munger            M42            49:15
David Lamb             M54            49:15
Mark Petersen          M12            49:15
Victor Raposo          M35            49:15
Jennifer Knipp         F30            49:15
Dan Simon              M32            49:15
Dave Heintz            M39            49:15
Mary Boyts             F42            49:15
John McBride           M51            49:16
Megan Balfe            F29            49:16
Brooke Smoot           F18            49:16
Patrick Plampin        M42            49:16
Steve Meyers           M54            49:16
Amy Drumm              F24            49:16
Neil Fleischauer       M53            49:16
Andy Haher             M28            49:16
Frank Ullrich          M36            49:16
Scott Farish           M32            49:16
Tom Krystyn            M38            49:17
John Deal 3rd          M58            49:17
Kathleen Leivian       F32            49:17
Bernard Devereux       M54            49:17
David Webster          M30            49:17
Steven Hughes          M29            49:17
Brad Greiner           M40            49:17
Antone Baltz           M36            49:17
Mark Fauber            M36            49:17
Lindsay Melton         F22            49:17
Jason Lang             M13            49:17
David Moore            M48            49:17
Aaron Linkow           M30            49:17
Bruce Lenell           M50            49:17
Bill White             M31            49:17
Terry Lauhon           M55            49:17
Randall Bovaird        M40            49:18
Lydia Dissly           F35            49:18
LEE GUTHRIE            M28            49:18
Andy Niquette          M28            49:18
Albert Zindel          M50            49:18
Paige Narum            F12            49:18
Marc Beck              M31            49:18

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 44/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Richard Albano         M47            49:18
Tracie Hover-Mitchem   F35            49:18
Bob Fiore              M44            49:19
Lauren Woessner        F28            49:19
Dave Heerschap         M24            49:19
Thomas Castle          M31            49:19
Greg Norris            M27            49:19
Chris Ford             M39            49:19
Chris Alaimo           M34            49:19
David Jekel            M40            49:20
Peg Perreault          F40            49:20
Todd Potrin            M25            49:20
Lola Ackerman          F57            49:20
Caitlin McHugh         F16            49:20
Ron Dennis             M32            49:20
Clint Dudley           M46            49:20
Rod Carter             M52            49:20
Eldon Larson           M42            49:20
Sam Weaver             M36            49:20
Peter McClure          M37            49:20
Mac Lean O'Donnell     M12            49:20
Jaye Zola              F50            49:21
Jessie Laughery        F29            49:21
Nick Thixton           M16            49:21
Zac McClure            M17            49:21
Ken Larkin             M45            49:21
Christine Bourne       F27            49:21
Michael Damato         M17            49:21
Matthew Krumme         M28            49:21
Neil Littmann          M31            49:21
Richard MacDonald      M41            49:21
Jeffrey Raposa         M28            49:21
David Gryzick          M34            49:22
Suzanne Zisch          F41            49:22
Richard Patriacca      M57            49:22
Amber Barlow           F19            49:22
Jeff Baumgartner       M46            49:22
Christopher Friedman   M31            49:22
Terry Pasqua           F47            49:22
Tommy Craig            M25            49:22
Stanley Tomkinson      M44            49:22
DAN MCDANIEL           M46            49:22
Glen Sieroslawski      M34            49:23
Brent Hailes           M32            49:23
Frank Narum            M44            49:23
Russell Faurot         M19            49:23
Paul Petro             M36            49:23
John Siris             M31            49:23
Faith Begay-Holtrop    F29            49:23
Clark Renfro           M37            49:23
Joshua Gagliardi       M19            49:23
Liz Ferraris           F16            49:24
Anthony Kelker         M34            49:24
Eda Leptich            F40            49:24
Joe Grimm              M39            49:24
Russell Hale           M41            49:24
William Bernstein      M52            49:24
Tony Cochrane          M42            49:24
Tzegai Negash          M49            49:24
Nathan Teter           M14            49:24
Jonathan Snurka        M33            49:24
David Faurot           M55            49:24
Rebecca Nash           F27            49:24
Steve Halladay         M45            49:25
Glen Marino            M48            49:25
Christian Mueller      M33            49:25
Missy Duvall           F45            49:25
Dennis Stewart         M53            49:25
Janet Tucker           F31            49:25
Dominique Gettliffe    M47            49:25
Tina Galgon-Herr       F33            49:25
Ronald Jones           M29            49:25
Matt Leach             M27            49:25
Gregory Delester Hunt  M35            49:25
Christina Hovestol     F17            49:25
Thierry Jean           M32            49:25
Craig Schlawin         M23            49:25
Michelle Flynn         F30            49:26
Thomas Eckhardt        M55            49:26
Justin Lurie           M29            49:26
Brandon Quinn          M22            49:26
Brian Hickey           M40            49:26
Matthew Clevenger      M16            49:26
Lori Naber             F30            49:26
Jill Redding           F33            49:26
Susie Parker-Simmons   F39            49:26
Kevin Allen            M16            49:26
Kenn Pryor             M52            49:26
Kent Kriehn            M47            49:26
Kristin Hilger         F22            49:26
Richard Stokoe         M46            49:26
Christina Lion         F29            49:26
Travis Reilly          M18            49:26
Rick Marchand          M43            49:26
Stacia Wilkins         F36            49:26
Stacey Olson           F19            49:26
Barbara Conroy         F45            49:26
Patrick Heflin         M35            49:27
Brad Downey            M22            49:27
Tammy Nappholz         F22            49:27
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Benjamin Stoppkotte    M22            49:27
Robert Rhatigan        M26            49:27
Leah Slivken           F25            49:27
Bill Rodgers           M44            49:27
Meredith MacKenzie     F17            49:27
Gregory Sawyer         M34            49:27
Greg Hall              M35            49:27
Michele Jensen         F31            49:28
David Laflin           M24            49:28
Andy Schulz            M33            49:28
Michelle Chew          F35            49:28
Jimmy Thurston         M19            49:28
Tommy Walton           M14            49:28
Heather Cosler         F21            49:28
Dennis Johnson         M34            49:28
Steve Santaniello      M46            49:28
David Leopold          M21            49:28
Jeffrey Von Stein      M44            49:28
Gib Marchand           M42            49:28
Paul Michon            M43            49:28
Brooks Webber          M21            49:28
Ardred Brose           F32            49:28
Christopher Herr       M32            49:28
Mark Webber            M50            49:28
Ken Carbaugh           M41            49:29
Joseph Smith           M31            49:29
Dale Smith             M43            49:29
Tod Stenger            M32            49:29
Michael Talamantes     M38            49:29
Avery Lopez            M26            49:29
Jo O'Brien             F45            49:29
Craig Maxwell          M32            49:29
Dennis Puffer          M56            49:29
Cindy Cox              F30            49:30
Robert Kallhoff        M44            49:30
Dan Smith              M45            49:30
Christopher Grosshans  M25            49:30
Christopher Holt       M10            49:30
Michael Bensen         M24            49:30
Kristin Smith          F25            49:30
Leonard Levine         M35            49:30
Kelly Cotter           F23            49:30
Zach Woessner          M28            49:30
Heather McNeill        F30            49:31
Eman Sadi              F28            49:31
Karen Callaghan        F33            49:31
Danni Hankins          F26            49:31
Claire Bueno           F37            49:31
Eric Mott              M33            49:31
Stephanie Basile       F23            49:31
Chip Bingham           M31            49:31
Jon Brzeski            M21            49:31
Tom Fleming            M47            49:31
Hung Tang              M31            49:31
Lance Flake            M40            49:31
Heather Beller         F25            49:31
Shannon Hoesing        F20            49:32
Anthony McNeill        M37            49:32
Linda Morrissey        F38            49:32
Robert Hilton          M21            49:32
Kevin Zapp             M41            49:32
Melissa Menard-Delaria F28            49:32
Andrew Trainor         M16            49:33
Pat Drayton            M53            49:33
Linda Johnson          F33            49:33
Ashley Rosen           F35            49:33
Pioneer Joel           M30            49:33
Amy Kolquist           F29            49:33
Karen Skelly           F45            49:33
Chris Petersen         M43            49:33
KC Waters              F29            49:33
Noel Sagullo           M35            49:33
Giles Horrocks         M44            49:33
Will Thompson          M12            49:33
David Zuckerman        M38            49:33
Craig Foard            M30            49:33
Fraser Roberts         M32            49:33
Edward Locher          M31            49:34
Ashley Wheeland        F23            49:34
Jamie Schindler        M39            49:34
Lisa Ulfig             F39            49:34
Betsy Tellepsen        F27            49:34
Lee Diamond            M27            49:34
Jeff Riley             M44            49:34
Janet Hughes           F42            49:34
Jan North              F38            49:34
John Lumley            M43            49:34
John Wood              M49            49:34
Drenda King            F40            49:34
Kristin Dodge          F33            49:34
Charles Mallo          M23            49:34
David Rhodes           M55            49:34
Darlene Montoya        F30            49:35
Henry Carrillo         M49            49:35
James Coggswell        M35            49:35
Dennis Zachman         M50            49:35
natalie Wright         F16            49:35
Julie Ahner            F32            49:36
Michael Mundshau       M47            49:36
Giovanni Ghisetti      M38            49:36
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Mike Masterson         M44            49:36
Jim Kellogg            M38            49:36
Tom Morales            M40            49:36
Craig Christopher      M51            49:36
Richard Anderson       M39            49:36
Robert Carruth         M47            49:37
Liz Beasley            F38            49:37
Nicholas Cain          M23            49:37
Lino Pereira           M38            49:37
Bryan Dickinson        M35            49:37
Donnie Stadler         M29            49:37
Jason Jungbauer        M28            49:37
Gerald Gallegos        M47            49:37
Cameron Walker         M31            49:37
Cindy Rada             F29            49:38
Jose Alcantara         M39            49:38
Kay Adams              F40            49:38
Jim Edwards            M50            49:38
Tom Holley             M52            49:38
Ron Marko              M47            49:38
Robert Ward            M58            49:38
Stephen Smith          M20            49:38
Keith Sanders          M28            49:38
Kevin Boyd             M30            49:38
Emilio Perna-Ruggiero  M24            49:39
Connie McLellan        F51            49:39
David Szynskie         M16            49:39
Gina Brown             F30            49:39
Ryan Brady             M29            49:39
Andrew Rose            M29            49:39
Brian O'Connor         M29            49:39
Brad Schultz           M47            49:40
Jim Coghlan            M52            49:40
Steven Pomexoy         M44            49:40
Matthias Rempel        M29            49:40
Andy Kafka             M25            49:40
David Suppes           M37            49:40
Barbara Calkins        F49            49:40
Edward Harry           M44            49:40
Tamaris Dortch         F43            49:41
Tom Pung               M37            49:41
Jennifer Brug          F23            49:41
Drew Giblin            M43            49:41
Kurt Montas            M47            49:41
Erich Woessner         M23            49:41
Becky Fricke           F26            49:41
Fred Trentaz           M60            49:41
Jay Harvey             M37            49:41
John Dreiling          M18            49:41
Michael East           M25            49:42
Jason Walker           M34            49:42
Brett Abernathy        M43            49:42
Clinton Pitman         M34            49:42
Mark Wietbrock         M42            49:42
Michael Bachinski      M10            49:42
Scott Bagus            M25            49:42
Willy White            M30            49:42
James Hendricks        M33            49:42
Erin Deffenbaugh       F19            49:42
Raul Patel             M20            49:42
Timmy Sumerfield       M12            49:42
Charles Fifield        M49            49:42
Leona Light            F23            49:42
Ryan Gill              M30            49:42
Roger Bruce            M52            49:43
Audrey Hannifin        F43            49:43
Ryan Trahan            M29            49:43
Joe Hatala             M33            49:43
Ryan Case              M16            49:43
Matt Leady             M16            49:43
Thomas Huffman         M22            49:43
Yasuko Tsunekawa       F37            49:43
Hugh Hatcher           M32            49:43
John Laderer           M37            49:43
Robert King            M44            49:43
Stephen Walker         M54            49:43
Dick Sumerfield        M39            49:44
Ted Negreann           M15            49:44
John Hodnett           M44            49:44
Stephen Clements       M26            49:44
Trisha Harris          F29            49:44
Robert Thul            M57            49:44
Zach McGregor          M23            49:44
J. Paul Wetstein       M16            49:44
Derek Falls            M26            49:44
Deane Carberry         M25            49:44
Brian Martens          M14            49:44
Brandyn Hohs           M22            49:44
Mike Austin            M55            49:44
Kreg Viesseiman        M29            49:44
Janet Lee Davis        F26            49:45
Lance Halladay         M17            49:45
Curt Vogel             M26            49:45
Kathleen Woodman       F41            49:45
Lyle Arnold            M37            49:45
Brett Lynch            M30            49:45
Jennifer Skarka        F19            49:45
Tom Bache-Wiig         M55            49:45
David Brereton         M32            49:45
Jason Valant           M31            49:45
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Rick Negreann          M46            49:45
Richard Wesley         M54            49:45
Toby Rippetoe          M26            49:46
Brook Gebre-Mariam     M30            49:46
Charles Fish           M41            49:46
Heather-Kathleen Hall  F21            49:46
Olga Terekmina         F27            49:46
Carl Hohman            M40            49:46
David Sheldon          M27            49:46
Kevin Hansen           M27            49:46
Thomas Minor           M36            49:46
Amy Miller             F26            49:46
Kurt Looser            M17            49:46
Katrina Shermock       F31            49:46
James Lein             M35            49:46
Rob Lewis              M59            49:46
Sally Meier            F36            49:46
Michael Davidson       M29            49:46
Paula Mayfield         F35            49:47
Kyle Wendling          M24            49:47
Ilena Sica             F30            49:47
Melissa Hinman         F20            49:47
Noah Brown             M32            49:47
Donna Neer             F17            49:47
Shawn Thompson         M34            49:47
Lee Sterrett           M31            49:47
David Dow              M40            49:47
Lynn Osborne           M39            49:48
Jack Sepple            M38            49:48
Daniel Marsh           M36            49:48
Ren  Swanson           M51            49:48
Matt Hoekstra          M11            49:48
Richard Wren           M59            49:48
Aaron Somer            M29            49:48
Ben Engebreth          M24            49:48
Harriet Potts          F51            49:48
Susan Guegan           F40            49:48
Nick Spitzer           M29            49:48
Edmund Doering         M31            49:48
Warren Lynch           M32            49:49
Constance Ahrnsbrak    F62            49:49
Arno Shermock          M30            49:49
Jennifer Gilligan      F30            49:49
Joel Bond              M31            49:49
Robert Leif            M57            49:49
Jerrilu Atkins         F40            49:49
Kevin Moore            M38            49:49
Roman Novoselov        M24            49:49
Erik Henry             M12            49:49
Amy Sorensen           F23            49:49
Richard Nagler         M69            49:50
Scott Burrow           M22            49:50
Bo Corbitt             M31            49:50
Jason Heldt            M28            49:50
Greg Wolfe             M43            49:50
Brad Van Buskirk       M41            49:50
Kevin Silverman        M27            49:50
Noah Summers           M23            49:50
David Goldfischer      M51            49:50
Luke Ward              M30            49:51
Maria August           F31            49:51
Mendy Tuhtan           F29            49:51
Kyle Bowman            M25            49:51
Angelina Mier          F18            49:51
Don Byers              M46            49:51
Christian Maender      M26            49:51
Sarah Hubble           F17            49:51
Blaine Rodgers         M55            49:52
Robert Hockenbary      M54            49:52
Ben Soderfelt          M24            49:52
Peter Johnson          M23            49:52
David Frostman         M53            49:52
Eric Levine            M47            49:52
Carol Williams         F39            49:52
Rebecca Goltz          F24            49:52
Michael Odonnell       M38            49:52
Eric Minick            M21            49:52
Cassie Fredstrom       F26            49:52
William Husband        M32            49:52
Jenny Jones            F28            49:52
Steven Costello        M44            49:52
Nicholas Sanders       M21            49:52
Mark Cicotello         M49            49:52
Charles Woodward       M16            49:53
Richard Cherian        M40            49:53
Michelle Schwartz      F34            49:53
David Tarkalson        M31            49:53
Diane Waloron          F39            49:53
Kathy Kirsling         F53            49:53
Allison Haley          F28            49:53
Butch Diemer           M61            49:53
Lisa Duffy             F34            49:53
Larry Campbell         M39            49:53
Edward Done            M48            49:53
Terrie Archer          F44            49:53
Kent Bussinger         M37            49:53
Kristie Lomond         F37            49:54
Quinn Schmuck          M22            49:54
Randall Yuen           M35            49:54
Shelly Dreese          F16            49:54
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Peter Voight           M27            49:54
Joshua Brown           M24            49:54
John Schmitter         M50            49:54
Julie Quihuiz          F36            49:54
Carlos Lopez           M50            49:54
Scott Koski            M37            49:54
Stephen Di Vito        M29            49:54
Clyde Landry           M53            49:54
Eileen Joseph          F36            49:54
Dan Dorenkamp          M29            49:54
Chris Ruzas            M19            49:55
Karen Bernardi         F46            49:55
Drew Henderson         M46            49:55
Jill Knapp             F38            49:55
Patricia Maloney       F56            49:55
Carlos Garcia          M14            49:55
Evan Oldroyd           M25            49:55
Matthew Comeaux        M14            49:55
Glenn Jones            M38            49:55
Helen Hertzog Mang     F48            49:55
Barry Findley          M31            49:55
Greg Shewmaker         M31            49:55
Jacob Bailey           M15            49:55
Linda Gerstle          F43            49:55
Robert Paul Blair      M28            49:55
Rachel Ferguson        F34            49:56
Andrew Lowell          M22            49:56
Brian Noecker          M29            49:56
James Young            M51            49:56
Tim Berthold           M42            49:56
David Pinedo           M44            49:56
James Eifline          M33            49:56
Bobby Fowler           M42            49:56
Denise Boselli         F41            49:56
Leslie Havard          F43            49:56
Shane Pearson          M33            49:56
Eiko Aizaki            F31            49:56
Bridget Luebbert       F38            49:56
Mark Townsend          M52            49:57
Carol Otto             F35            49:57
Michael Summers        M45            49:57
Katie Clifford         F26            49:57
Cameron Deppe          M25            49:57
Suzy Pyle              F42            49:57
Mark Nord              M41            49:57
Ann Sather             F39            49:57
Graham Beasley         M40            49:57
Jon Windness           M27            49:57
Mark Ostrom            M39            49:57
Steve Kirk             M54            49:57
Purandar Mukundan      M39            49:58
Kelly Wolff            F25            49:58
Dandeep Sequeira       M31            49:58
Brad Strong            M37            49:58
Scott Lachenmaier      M21            49:58
Gordon Koury           M42            49:58
Rick Parella           M50            49:58
Michael Deardorff      M53            49:58
Lindsay Whetton        M35            49:58
Brett Clark            M42            49:58
Jill Sherman           F25            49:58
Scott Poindexter       M38            49:58
Geraldine Paxton       F46            49:58
Joe Reed               M26            49:58
Barbara Gahbauer       F26            49:58
Tim Mineo              M24            49:58
Nichol Makowski        F25            49:59
John Heckman           M31            49:59
Megan Corey            F24            49:59
Karen Kemerling        F36            49:59
Kerry Kirksey          F39            49:59
Sharon Horn            F27            49:59
Chic Dehaven           M57            49:59
Luis Mota              M28            49:59
Paula Vaughan          F50            49:59
Donna Vallin           F34            49:59
Andrea Sheremeta       F21            49:59
Steve Richards         M42            49:59
Kiffor Berg            M24            49:59
andrew lucero          M38            49:59
Allan Hampson          M47            49:59
Logan Jerger           M17            49:59
Nathanael Whitney      M17            49:59
Matt Stephens          M33            50:00
Eric Clark             M29            50:00
Robert Murrow          M52            50:00
Keith Blaylock         M37            50:00
Jay Kirksey            M46            50:00
Patricia Pina          F29            50:00
Jason Gloor            M30            50:00
Mark Berg              M32            50:00
Matthew Helton         M27            50:00
Andrea Bell            F49            50:00
Jeremy Marsh           M19            50:00
Jim Behrens            M50            50:00
Maggie Ruddy           F20            50:00
Krisztian Meszaros     M20            50:00
Anna Helton            F25            50:00
Laura Baker            F41            50:00
Stephanie Krystyn      F31            50:00
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Jeremy Vanderlan       M27            50:00
Hans Auer              M31            50:00
Diana Tanner           F40            50:00
Sean Foote             M16            50:00
Adam Krosnowski        M21            50:01
Bin Zhang              M39            50:01
Dan Schmit             M33            50:01
Jose Hard Jr           M31            50:01
Dick Sexton            M47            50:01
Lisa Cech              F38            50:01
Erik Kubec             M33            50:01
Steve Brown            M42            50:01
Tim Weigel             M25            50:01
Rachel Pollock         F25            50:01
Gregory Gauna          M32            50:01
Joshua Smith           M19            50:01
Joel Catlin            M48            50:01
Denise Guerra          F26            50:02
Tam Stubbs             M70            50:02
George Fuller          M53            50:02
Marcus Martin          M38            50:02
Stephen Fisher         M37            50:02
Phil Ogren             M53            50:02
Sheila Hausbeck        F38            50:02
Kimberly Pascoe        F22            50:02
Aaron Szalaj           M27            50:02
Michael Wrzos          M39            50:02
Whitney Moore          F22            50:02
Aaron Moore            M15            50:03
Michelle Cassidy       F17            50:03
Anne Shusterman        F42            50:03
Robert Daddato         M46            50:03
Dori Stoppler          F27            50:03
Peter Zawojski         M36            50:03
James Armstrong        M53            50:03
Josh Durfee            M32            50:03
Christopher Reivich    M22            50:03
William Marcum         M40            50:03
Koji Ueda              M31            50:03
Ned Nixon              M35            50:03
Scott Hutchison        M52            50:03
Evan Dalrymple         M41            50:03
Christopher Cook       M27            50:04
Gerry Heller           M44            50:04
Dean Jansen            M25            50:04
Jill Montera           F35            50:04
Brent Martin           M38            50:04
Michael Shaw           M35            50:04
Tina Gibson            F44            50:04
Nikki Cole             F27            50:04
Judy Cannon            F50            50:04
Mike Partridge         M46            50:05
Shawn Vagher           M34            50:05
Alan Erickson          M40            50:05
Ken Snell              M47            50:05
John Wells             M27            50:05
Brian Nuel             M28            50:05
Robert Greene          M67            50:05
Christopher Jansma     M27            50:05
Justine Cleary         F32            50:05
Shaun Carmody          M32            50:05
Brendan Ruddy          M18            50:06
Scott Wesson           M39            50:06
Paul Winker            M31            50:06
Peter Bosa             M24            50:06
David Kasprzak         M31            50:06
Lain Adams             F32            50:06
Jeff Starlin           M30            50:06
Andre DeMoor           M53            50:06
Alex Ariniello         M51            50:06
Lorie Jorgensen        F33            50:06
Emil Marinov           M13            50:06
Daniel Dunning         M38            50:06
Stephen Vincent        M31            50:06
Gordon Knight          M52            50:06
Eric Boyle             M29            50:06
Justin Hobert          M32            50:07
Timothy Riley          M25            50:07
Jeronimo Rodriguez     M28            50:07
Brooks Hagen           M27            50:07
David Linart           M48            50:07
Paul Bohnenkamp        M36            50:07
Richard Neale          M28            50:07
Terry Travis           M44            50:07
David Stoltz           M35            50:07
Thomas Petrizzo        M42            50:07
Richard Johnson        M34            50:07
Erik Nielsen           M33            50:07
Matthew Downing        M13            50:07
Laurie Daniels         F48            50:07
TODD GUTHRIE           M36            50:07
Brian Fox              M24            50:07
Kathy De Haas          F46            50:07
Aubrey West            F24            50:07
Anne Barnhardt         F35            50:08
Brigid Moriarty        F20            50:08
Erica Burr             F28            50:08
Kory Walters           M25            50:08
Melissa Coates         F33            50:08
Derek Looser           M19            50:08
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Whitney Painter        F33            50:08
Aaron Lapoint          M27            50:08
Jason Kroll            M33            50:08
Randy Compton          M44            50:08
Nanette Leahy          F38            50:08
David Kullman          M25            50:08
Robert Looser          M52            50:08
Mark Poor              M46            50:08
Ben Wasden             M34            50:08
Mitchell Neff          M34            50:08
Marsha Hackett         F22            50:08
Joe Giordano           M30            50:08
Lloyd Martinez         M41            50:09
CHARLES BOYER          M32            50:09
 Unknown Runner        M99            50:09
Kristin Lettieri       F32            50:09
Ann Heath              F40            50:09
Sheryl Wisecup         F35            50:09
Katie Sanders          F16            50:09
Beth Robertson         F39            50:09
Jean Gass              F40            50:09
Jeff Finstad           M48            50:09
Carl Nelson            M19            50:09
Joshua Oberleas        M17            50:09
Jeff Dupont            M19            50:09
Stuart Lamp            M27            50:09
Felix  J. Santiago     M48            50:10
Maureen Rudy           F34            50:10
Michael Messaros       M43            50:10
Thomas Sichko          M48            50:10
Laura Sullivan         F25            50:10
Carmen Aarsby          F47            50:10
Paul Limberis          M46            50:10
Chris Burkhardt        M18            50:10
Laura Whitmore         F33            50:10
Lisa Shillito          F25            50:10
Greg Dreese            M50            50:10
DENNIS SCHWAB          M53            50:10
James Nicholson        M28            50:11
David Knudtson         M56            50:11
Patricia Stadulis      F31            50:11
Susan Cooney           F44            50:11
Willy Pottoff          M12            50:11
Kirk Alvertson         M22            50:11
Jennifer Fisher        F29            50:11
Rima Lurie             F54            50:11
Tyler Stempek          M23            50:11
Karen Nicoulin         F41            50:11
David Hass             M35            50:11
Gary Shea              M42            50:11
Melissa Mckenzie       F21            50:11
Corey Voggesser        M31            50:11
Christa Lynam          F33            50:11
Renee Jennings         F46            50:11
Stephen Baron          M37            50:11
 Christopher   Brand S M24            50:12
COLIN CARSON           M36            50:12
Diana Shannon          F46            50:12
Phillip Mitchell       M11            50:12
Monther Hammoudeh      M32            50:12
Scott Roper            M34            50:12
Carol Shively          F56            50:12
Ross Krutsinger        M31            50:12
Dean Bobian            M49            50:12
Lindsay Vogt           F22            50:12
John Van Camp          M49            50:12
Ron Unterseher         M50            50:12
Peter Boerner          M32            50:13
Ray Boyle              M53            50:13
Michael Holland        M25            50:13
Jaime Londono          M48            50:13
Diana Kawulok          F25            50:13
Rachel Northrup        F21            50:13
Lasal Shrift           F24            50:13
Mary Walls             F37            50:13
Joan Prince            F38            50:13
Thomas Scott           M35            50:13
Michael Greene         M31            50:14
Nico Cizik             M22            50:14
Gary Karre             M57            50:14
Laura Kawulok          F21            50:14
Christiana Ott         F34            50:14
Matthew Connell        M35            50:14
Steve Ziemke           M43            50:14
Ben Goldmanis          M26            50:14
Johanna Westbom        F19            50:14
Kim Fessenden          M16            50:14
Casey Keasler          F24            50:14
Alan Robinson          M35            50:14
Steve Ladd             M25            50:14
Bruce Belles           M46            50:15
Jim Bricker            M32            50:15
Larry Benshoof         M49            50:15
Stuart Bedoll          M44            50:15
Joseph Dolce           M36            50:15
Heath Ward             M31            50:15
Carl Martinez          M42            50:15
Daniel Jessen          M26            50:15
Tom Kilcullen          M53            50:15
Heather Heath          F23            50:15
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Christopher Vonde      M27            50:15
Daniel Workman         M42            50:15
Jonathan Flink         M31            50:15
Danny Conrado          M21            50:16
Brian Troccoli         M23            50:16
Kent Shorrock          M42            50:16
Jennifer Keegan        F27            50:16
Mark Groth             M43            50:16
Grace Spivak           F23            50:16
Brad Ott               M35            50:16
Amber Acker            F22            50:16
Jennifer Farley        F22            50:16
Eric Haefner           M41            50:17
Derrick Peterson       M19            50:17
Katie Lozyniak         F16            50:17
Kari Kolbo             F21            50:17
Bob Shea               M37            50:17
Leah Hunter            F34            50:17
Greg Young             M33            50:17
Robe Painter           M30            50:17
Meghan Clay            F28            50:17
Duane Button           M40            50:17
Lisa Nichols           F34            50:17
Mark Schiavone         M32            50:17
Tommy Benning          M13            50:17
Brittany Walker        F25            50:18
Jay Harnish            M43            50:18
Leif Saul              M38            50:18
Karen Pryor            F44            50:18
Bunta Yamazaki         M14            50:18
Jim Muller             M36            50:18
Katherine Bull         F26            50:18
Mary Lee Withers       F58            50:18
Elizabeth Koski        F37            50:18
Gordon Gould           M41            50:18
David Lanaghen         M43            50:18
Costen Aytes           M27            50:18
Vanessa Klingebiel     F25            50:19
Carla Hammer           F37            50:19
Billy Miller           M50            50:19
Corbin Sakdol          M41            50:19
Michele DeYoung        F34            50:19
Kolene Brown           F42            50:19
Todd Flippin           M25            50:19
Andrew Tobin           M24            50:19
Jason Willis           M28            50:19
Karen Vizyak           F30            50:19
Elodio Faz             M44            50:20
Roger Wertheimer       M43            50:20
Michael Moore          M32            50:20
Mark Squires           M44            50:20
Mark Fischer           M34            50:20
Sadie Quick            F24            50:20
Charley Eagle          M62            50:20
Dan O'Brien            M48            50:20
Troy Bird              M22            50:20
ROY FOSTER             M39            50:20
Jerry Minerich         M56            50:20
Tim Kelly              M32            50:20
Anne-Marie Stack       F32            50:20
Bill Foley             M24            50:20
Richard Croteau        M42            50:21
Sarah Gercke           F24            50:21
Justin Keaner          M24            50:21
Rob Bryant             M33            50:21
Steve Dorner           M44            50:21
Tim Enwall             M37            50:21
Lauren Augusta         F23            50:21
Mark Everett           M39            50:21
Lewis Visscher         M40            50:21
James Miles            M55            50:21
Randall Baldwin        M46            50:21
Alana Kinard           F21            50:21
Randy Paluszak         M21            50:22
Rachel Dee             F49            50:22
Sonya Turner           F30            50:22
Shapir Rosenberg       M25            50:22
Joseph Dougherty       M29            50:22
Meg Heerdt             F52            50:22
Teri Fox               F28            50:22
Scott Winkleman        M41            50:22
Jon Schlegel           M27            50:22
Patrick McGinley       M24            50:22
Frederic Kirschbaum    M40            50:22
Andrea Mossberg        F26            50:22
Karl Musgrave          M43            50:22
Tom Loftus             M34            50:23
Cody Minor             M19            50:23
Steven Jennings        M48            50:23
Sandy Lind             F52            50:23
John Hernandez         M30            50:23
Kathryn Nold           F51            50:23
Geoff Slater           M17            50:23
Oscar R Mendoza        M36            50:23
TIM WILDER             M34            50:23
Dannine Johnson        F46            50:23
Ritchie Steed          M34            50:23
Brenda Lush            F37            50:23
Curtis Bell            M24            50:23
John Seiler            M37            50:24

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 52/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Joel Smith             M44            50:24
Peggy Kelley-Cabral    F42            50:24
Crystal Wright         F20            50:24
Kelly MacKenzie        F34            50:24
Maggie Diller          F17            50:24
Julie Tisone           F38            50:24
Jeff Cahill            M41            50:24
Jenifer Olsen          F29            50:24
Tim Payne              M18            50:25
Herb Grote             M58            50:25
Jim Mull               M44            50:25
Richard Brown          M38            50:25
Bryce Moore            M14            50:25
Sheila Klaas           F46            50:25
John  J Tafoya         M43            50:25
Robert O'Rourke        M44            50:25
Monica Stone           F35            50:25
Gerald Ure             M44            50:25
Jim Sturgell           M38            50:25
Gray Tillman           M42            50:25
Rosemarie Marino       F48            50:26
Terry Crow             M40            50:26
Nancy Jensen           F32            50:26
Jack Keane             M51            50:26
Paul Dallaguardia      M44            50:26
Angie Pieper           F26            50:26
Judith Henderson       F45            50:27
Patsy Lange            F43            50:27
Robert Sauder          M41            50:27
Christie Osborne       F16            50:27
Heather Granzella      F15            50:27
Alane Urban            F39            50:27
Amy Mountin            F33            50:27
James Stack            M59            50:27
Alicia Solow-Niederman F12            50:27
Christopher Otterson   M34            50:27
Jennifer Moeller       F27            50:28
Stuart Corbridge       M35            50:28
Theresa Myers          F38            50:28
Scarlett Sanderson     F17            50:28
Richard Roth           M43            50:28
Holly Aure             F26            50:28
Kevin Broad            M29            50:28
David S Cunningham     M46            50:28
Peter Kolody           M49            50:28
James Calzia           M58            50:28
Diana Barrett          F40            50:28
Rose Everest           F32            50:28
Debbie Santa Maria     F43            50:28
Thomas Mulholland      M40            50:29
Steven Berlin          M45            50:29
Leslie Snyder          F34            50:29
Shawna Kinkead         F38            50:29
Daniel Pflieger        M36            50:29
Sean Ryan              M24            50:29
Conner Stokes          M11            50:29
Elizabeth LaGuardia    F29            50:29
Ashley Ruppert         F19            50:29
Amy Barrell            F28            50:29
Sylvia DeLay           F17            50:29
Andrew Perez           M27            50:29
Michael Rice           M46            50:29
Lacy Miller            F16            50:30
McArthur Hill,  Jr.    M24            50:30
Bill Sponheimer        M30            50:30
Nathan Adams           M28            50:30
Julie Campbell         F28            50:30
Ron Lillich            M48            50:30
Stuart Frith           M50            50:30
Ivan Koves             M49            50:30
Ken Larsen             M51            50:30
Jason Sprong           M30            50:30
Steve Dugan            M42            50:30
Kelly Ratterman        F23            50:30
Brad Hackman           M43            50:31
Scott Pyle             M33            50:31
Heidi Munger           F20            50:31
Fred Glover            M65            50:31
Bob Ghent              M42            50:31
Cory Hughes            M20            50:31
Michael Coleman        M32            50:31
Chris Clark            M17            50:31
Katie Anglen           F25            50:31
Lance Specketer        M26            50:31
Marliese Ransom        F24            50:31
Larry Harrington       M53            50:31
Johnny Drozdek         M29            50:32
Michael Benidt         M55            50:32
Il Sun Yoo             M25            50:32
Teresa Foley           F21            50:32
Cassie Zimmerman       F17            50:32
Deborah Clark          F40            50:32
David Buschmann        M45            50:32
Steven Bederman        M49            50:32
Leonard Kalm           M44            50:33
Lee Gibbons            M45            50:33
Bentley Folse          M27            50:33
Andreas Lemos          M28            50:33
William Graziano       M28            50:33
Jeff Esses             M41            50:33
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Kirk Stokes            M45            50:33
Allen Thomas           M32            50:33
Earl Cornelius         M45            50:33
John Hess              M34            50:33
Mark Nuti              M23            50:33
Leonard Martinez       M54            50:33
Michelle Van Sickle    F26            50:33
Brian Powers           M15            50:33
Thad Smith             M53            50:33
Jeremy Chuhralya       M18            50:34
Steven Edelfelt        M13            50:34
Artt Martinez          M52            50:34
Tony Avila             M28            50:34
John Beckert           M43            50:34
Dawn Lenz              F32            50:34
Scott Shannon          M45            50:34
Michael Day            M55            50:34
Eric Helms             M18            50:34
Bard Hendricks         M55            50:34
Michael Hutchinson     M16            50:34
Scott Zuchowski        M30            50:34
John Oppenheim         M45            50:34
Michael Hardy          M55            50:34
Angel Hoffman          F41            50:34
Kelly Hughes           F17            50:34
Christa Lloyd          F20            50:34
Andrea Heid            F26            50:35
Josh Meier             M16            50:35
Eva Cosyleon           F23            50:35
Michael Reshetnik      M54            50:35
Lin Elizabeth Schulz   F21            50:35
Jennifer Orourke       F31            50:35
Charley Winkler        M33            50:35
Tyler Peterson         M26            50:35
Kevin Weed             M30            50:35
Gavin Tierney          M26            50:35
James Laville          M15            50:35
Dave Lock              M41            50:35
Curtis Lindsey         M37            50:36
Laurie Kaufman         F31            50:36
Brian Cronin           M38            50:36
Joe Gance              M39            50:36
Benjamin Hershelman    M18            50:36
Karin Barclay          F33            50:36
John Gratz             M42            50:36
Carla Berley           F33            50:36
Peter Weinberg         M33            50:36
Glenn Kennedy          M40            50:36
Kendal Blue            F27            50:36
Tom Shephard           M36            50:36
Matthew Browne         M36            50:36
Roger Patino           M29            50:36
Bob Thayer             M46            50:37
Sharla Fillmore        F55            50:37
Peter Tierney          M56            50:37
Phil Knowles           M29            50:37
Marnie McKercher       F37            50:37
Robert Salcido         M36            50:37
William Jakola         M38            50:37
Paula Cittadino        F34            50:37
Anita Welch            F41            50:37
Scott Berryman         M38            50:37
Jeff Moore             M34            50:37
Stephani Castillo      F26            50:37
Margi Resch            F31            50:37
David Lookner          M34            50:38
Pete Rast              M37            50:38
Kiley Peterson         M30            50:38
Scott Hickman          M44            50:38
Mike Kim               M27            50:38
Jacquie Eastman        F33            50:38
William Hawkins        M46            50:38
Jean Ryan              F39            50:38
John Meisner           M19            50:38
Nicholas Ores          M45            50:38
David Evertson         M38            50:38
Colin Laughery         M19            50:38
Peter Hegarty          M12            50:38
Robin Schuster         F31            50:39
Katsuhiro Ishizuki     M16            50:39
Bobby Jensen           M34            50:39
Roland Mercier         M28            50:39
Alex Mazzola           M15            50:39
Donna Salway           F28            50:39
Pam Andringa           F38            50:39
Ryan Ward              M18            50:39
Cynthia Dennis         F44            50:39
Lorel Birmingham       F23            50:39
Heather Raben          F23            50:39
Jacqueline Heath       F30            50:39
David Trabold          M44            50:39
Steven Kirkwood        M48            50:39
Katheryn A Bilodeau    F22            50:40
Kingsley Parsley       F33            50:40
Seth Hart              M22            50:40
Brooks Barron          M13            50:40
Paul Thiet             M27            50:40
George Collier         M23            50:40
Libby James            F65            50:40
Ophir Rahmani          M29            50:40
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Michael Dreesen        M24            50:40
Rick Goggin            M50            50:40
Sven Junkergard        M28            50:40
Shannon Cronin         F20            50:40
George Florentine      M43            50:41
Kelli Schultz          F34            50:41
Matt Hunnell           M26            50:41
Julie Moyers           F27            50:41
Steve Welter           M47            50:41
Kristie Krier          F31            50:41
Tyler Hutchens         M30            50:41
John Blue              M25            50:41
Sheri Lobato           F28            50:41
Dan Orlinski           M31            50:41
Erick Mueller          M32            50:42
Roy Burger             M46            50:42
Chris Pollmiller       M30            50:42
Tiffany Ficken         F17            50:42
Javin Houser           M32            50:42
Rachael Zisch          F18            50:42
Steve Hinderman        M24            50:42
Michael Calhoun        M24            50:42
Thomas Brinegar        M36            50:42
Julie Stammel          F25            50:42
Ashley Riter-Collins   F28            50:42
Gina Koch              F38            50:42
Colleen Quinley-Lee    F43            50:42
Taylor Britt           M11            50:42
Mark McCarthy          M40            50:42
Dan Allan              M49            50:42
Heidi Eckert           F34            50:43
Jeremy Williams        M29            50:43
Katie Cowan            F25            50:43
Brett Conners          M30            50:43
Emily Bomar            F21            50:43
Lisa Golter            F39            50:43
Huck Bennett           M14            50:43
Kaylan Fullerton       F18            50:43
Matt Schoger           M25            50:43
Ashley Williamson      F33            50:43
Gordon Karl            M30            50:43
Stephen Bailey         M27            50:43
Bevin Orlinski         F33            50:44
Noah Podolefsky        M26            50:44
Thomas Napp            M47            50:44
Mark Mullet            M48            50:44
Tracy Abell            F39            50:44
Jason Herrle           M33            50:44
Darci Smerchek         F18            50:44
Rox Voorhees           M51            50:44
Jason Rowe             M18            50:44
Suzanne Steward-Johnso F38            50:44
Nancy Devine           F29            50:44
Caitlyn Florentine     F17            50:44
Andrews Mueller        M28            50:44
Kevin St. Croix        M46            50:44
Asha Conroy            F31            50:44
Viola Duran            F39            50:45
Debbie Juretus         F45            50:45
Thomas Gordon          M49            50:45
Vicente Postiglione    M18            50:45
Mark Johnson           M35            50:45
Peter Lush             M36            50:45
Marni Stein            F30            50:45
Brian Langdon          M23            50:45
Jill McCarty           F22            50:45
Judy Hayes             F41            50:45
Carmen Sagrati         F31            50:45
Diane Weldon           F32            50:45
Anna Robinson          F20            50:45
Cliff Young            M30            50:45
Isaiah Garcia          M18            50:45
Jigme Dorjee           M17            50:45
Kelly Lyell            M37            50:45
Tara Sanford           F28            50:46
Roxanne Skinner        F28            50:46
Mike Keleman           M29            50:46
Patrick Gallagher      M29            50:46
James Grazier          M54            50:46
David Castro           M39            50:46
Steen Gilbertson       M36            50:46
Jasper Fai             M30            50:46
Riki Cramm             F19            50:46
Luci Evans             F47            50:46
Charles Malott         M40            50:47
Douglas Sr Tollin      M57            50:47
Katy Murfield          F34            50:47
Christoph Budig        M17            50:47
Richard Oppermann      M52            50:47
Noah Jungferman        M19            50:47
Jon Hatch              M30            50:47
Jon Kafer              M39            50:47
Patty Zishka           F45            50:47
Marc Champoux          M37            50:47
Kevin Sandrock         M41            50:47
Sydney Sexton          F45            50:47
Christine Garabedian   F28            50:47
John Kolber            M43            50:47
Angie Lyman            F24            50:47
Dale Keller            M48            50:48
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Will McDonnell         M50            50:48
Angie De La Garza      F35            50:48
Julie Szmyd            F24            50:48
PAUL OGDEN             M39            50:48
Jon-Taylor Koncaba     M13            50:48
Jenny Burnett          F26            50:48
Zoe Grimbeek           F26            50:48
Jane Uzcategui         F30            50:48
Anay Cowley            M10            50:49
Lynn Tindall           M50            50:49
Patricia Kelley        F36            50:49
Steve Gerhardt         M48            50:49
Ken Black              M33            50:49
Debbie Knapp           F33            50:49
Jennifer Hehn          F27            50:49
Brandon Geer           M27            50:49
Scott Long             M40            50:49
Robert Brooks          M35            50:49
Drew Parsell           M17            50:49
Megan Carruth          F20            50:49
Elizabeth Merkle       F0             50:49
John Clark             M56            50:49
Jon Meschke            M40            50:49
Paul Birge             M36            50:49
Ashley Otte            M27            50:49
Annie Moskoff          F25            50:49
Steven Jones           M30            50:49
David Stark            M54            50:50
Scott Ingram           M11            50:50
Krista Benedetti       F32            50:50
Ty Bretthorst          M25            50:50
Katie Gaddis           F20            50:50
Kirt Ingram            M44            50:50
Robert Eslami          M29            50:50
Christopher Ranallu    M24            50:50
Christina Davenport    F25            50:50
William Francis        M24            50:50
victoria Stockton      F20            50:50
Michael Flueck         M26            50:50
Greg Giesen            M45            50:50
Rod Smythe             M72            50:50
Dave Cuneo             M51            50:50
Marcy Diehl            F27            50:50
DAVID BARROW           M45            50:50
William Burcher        M21            50:50
Steve Set              M55            50:51
Jay Giesen             M48            50:51
Zachary Hill           M21            50:51
Diane Wild             F52            50:51
Chris Terrell          M31            50:51
Tina Racine            F33            50:51
Myrna Trent            F26            50:51
Bill Nedell            M45            50:51
Russ Jackson           M37            50:51
Alan Fitzpatrick       M52            50:51
Geoffrey Brand         M37            50:51
Meghan Anderson        F21            50:51
John Brink             M54            50:51
PAUL BRUNGER           M49            50:51
David Hogenson         M44            50:51
Mark Sole              M24            50:51
Mindy Lueking          F27            50:51
Pamela Bailey          F19            50:51
Todd Mitchell          M37            50:51
Don Gau                M30            50:52
Lynn Prielipp          F42            50:52
Fathi Namouni          M32            50:52
Guillermo Sanchez      M28            50:52
Richard Barglaski      M26            50:52
Nick Haynes            M14            50:52
Chuck Martin           M34            50:52
Michael Crook          M35            50:52
Tim Stark              M18            50:52
Kelly Whitmill         M43            50:52
Stephen Torline        M29            50:52
Marion Sills           F36            50:52
Doug Demmel            M45            50:53
Kevin Purdy            M45            50:53
Raymond Pohl           M55            50:53
Ray Franks             M67            50:53
Rachael Ayers          F29            50:53
Keri Conzone           F25            50:53
Mark Hilmar            M15            50:53
Dan Young              M16            50:53
Todd Demko             M34            50:53
Dori Culter            F34            50:53
Roland Sesselmann      M32            50:53
Elizabeth Couture      F35            50:53
Chris Ringdahl         F47            50:53
Gregg Hayward          M49            50:53
Tom Satter             M35            50:53
Carlos Aguirre         M38            50:53
Reuben Ybarra          M45            50:53
Joe Wright             M45            50:54
Mickey Moore           M56            50:54
Nick Price             M23            50:54
Jeff White             M33            50:54
Matthew Alford         M26            50:54
Kathy Kahl             F40            50:54
Dan Leonhardt          M28            50:54
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Clayton Palmrose       M21            50:54
Melissa Mantak         F39            50:54
Marcos Mejias          M43            50:54
Patrick Lewis          M16            50:54
Morris Thompson        M47            50:54
Blake Bradshaw         M36            50:54
Kiha Thomas            F21            50:55
Greg Pettine           M42            50:55
William Hewitt         M12            50:55
Jonathan Miller        M19            50:55
Sue Pfefferie          F35            50:55
Ryan Miller            M24            50:55
Brett Dollar           F14            50:55
Dan Batten             M35            50:55
Robert Kelso           M36            50:55
Jody Riskowski         F21            50:55
David Jacobs           M46            50:55
Michael Baker          M54            50:55
Walter Sackett         M44            50:55
Mark Rippe             M45            50:55
Frank Johnson          M36            50:55
Nick Lepetsos          M34            50:55
Devin Spindler         F30            50:56
Mark Senkowski         M27            50:56
Robert Dye             M49            50:56
Brian Schneider        M39            50:56
Jake Simpson           M53            50:56
Chuck Moore            M31            50:56
Laura Genovese         F32            50:56
Joni Floyd             F41            50:56
Christine Mundschau    F44            50:56
Gary Clegg             M22            50:56
Tom Post               M37            50:56
Scott Kirkwood         M44            50:56
Erik Edgar             M20            50:56
Tom Baldwin            M26            50:56
James Beers            M43            50:57
Jack Riley             M41            50:57
Tom Brix               M60            50:57
Richie Litzsinger      M13            50:57
Rob Rohs               M32            50:57
Robert Woodruff        M28            50:57
Morgan Obrien          M47            50:57
Ben Wirt               M21            50:57
Andrew Aitchison       M17            50:57
Adrian Weatherby       M30            50:57
Sara Johnson           F26            50:57
Claire Stilwell        F36            50:57
Joe Zamudio            M50            50:57
Michael Johnston       M35            50:57
Tom Yukman             M40            50:57
Cindy Miller           F37            50:57
Sarah Gish             F27            50:57
Mike Baum              M46            50:57
Betsy Gerich           F42            50:58
Charles Price          M34            50:58
Molly DiCroce          F11            50:58
Braden Pollard         M18            50:58
Brandon Gaither        M29            50:58
Caroline Fisher        F19            50:58
Mark Nelson            M30            50:58
Robin McGuire          M56            50:58
Keita Nakagomi         M16            50:58
Michael Dvorak         M34            50:58
Jeff Olson             M42            50:58
Brian Powers           M27            50:58
Shawn Rodocker         M34            50:58
Claire Blaney          F27            50:59
Christine Poplaskie    F43            50:59
Chris Lennon           M28            50:59
Jena Summers           F17            50:59
Diane Bissert          F40            50:59
Chris Munson           M29            50:59
Rod Simmons            M38            50:59
Peter Gagen            M37            50:59
William Hander         M28            50:59
David Moon             M40            50:59
Jess Hogue             M33            50:59
Mark Ballard           M38            50:59
Jacob Pedersen         M18            50:59
John  Abraham  Voehl   M50            50:59
Mike Hyten             M28            50:59
Merry Yamamoto         F43            51:00
Mary Spear             F38            51:00
Steven Turek           M23            51:00
Bob Brocklehurst       M53            51:00
Ross Hansen            M45            51:00
John Gerber            M56            51:00
BRIAN BALDRATE         M30            51:00
David Czapp            M46            51:00
Michael Rawley         M46            51:00
WILLIAM GLASCOE III    M32            51:00
ROD HILL               M54            51:01
James Pavlovich        M54            51:01
Jeff Hahnke            M41            51:01
Po-Li Soong            M39            51:01
Christie Cadwell       F40            51:01
Val Zahourek           F25            51:01
Abdul Chigo            M22            51:01
Joseph Carbonaro       M32            51:01
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Williams Webb          M45            51:01
Silas Carpenter        M13            51:01
Regan Arntzen          M46            51:01
Theresa Picciotti      F31            51:01
Paul Davis             M36            51:01
Samantha Conlee        F14            51:01
Ryan Keim              M23            51:01
Steve Durian           M30            51:01
Jennifer Ward          F33            51:01
Chris Stevens          M40            51:01
Jonathan Ballagh       M24            51:01
Anders Wollan          M31            51:01
Kenneth Luedke         M38            51:01
Les Eagen              M41            51:01
Gene Barron            M49            51:02
Bret Vance             M37            51:02
Brian Offidani         M28            51:02
Jeffrey Markel         M54            51:02
Mark Rosicky           M42            51:02
Keith Burron           M36            51:02
Utah Gannon            M30            51:02
Jeffrey Crankshaw      M43            51:02
Amanda Horn            F20            51:02
JOHN OLIVER            M38            51:02
Benet Stricca          M35            51:02
Lawrence Rincon        M33            51:02
Joseph Selander        M25            51:02
Rob Hughey             M49            51:02
Jerry Hunter           M37            51:02
Harold Reimer          M43            51:02
Richard Ostrom         M59            51:02
Neal Gerber            M11            51:02
Jeremy McGuire         M32            51:02
Kristin Ream           F26            51:02
Valerie Rich           F27            51:02
Alex Grossman          F12            51:02
Amy Burkhardt          F16            51:03
GLENN CRIST            M32            51:03
Vaughn McWilliams      M28            51:03
Evie Van Harte         F40            51:03
Charles Terranova      M42            51:03
Lauri Cummings         F42            51:03
Rachel Selander        F24            51:03
Terry Archuleta        M45            51:03
Mitch Anderson         M19            51:03
Kris McDowell          M27            51:03
STEVEN REED            M48            51:03
Peter Moran            M27            51:03
Nicole Demos           F29            51:03
John Saiz              M37            51:04
Allison Biever         F35            51:04
Donnia Baker           F21            51:04
Darrin Saffell         M36            51:04
Joe Griego             M38            51:04
Phil Bolstad           M39            51:04
Nicole Pilger          F33            51:04
Dale Skram             F35            51:04
Jennifer Lieber        F31            51:04
Duncan Rinehart        M50            51:04
Kelly Konwinski        F29            51:04
Marissa Chambers       F18            51:04
Nicole Vlahovich       F27            51:04
Elisha Bartlett        F24            51:04
Jacqueline McPheeters  F44            51:04
James Donnell          M39            51:04
Derek Morgan           M36            51:04
Sean Aspedon           M35            51:04
Sarah Mathiesen        F26            51:04
Amy Smith              F39            51:04
Vonnie Nelson          F40            51:05
Samuel Bacon           M33            51:05
Gina Quintana          F27            51:05
Caroline Binger        F32            51:05
Vicki Bain             F53            51:05
Tanya Bradby           F41            51:05
Jed Schuetze           M22            51:05
Tyler Moore            M42            51:05
Jeffrey Eighmy         M54            51:05
Chad Herd              M37            51:05
Christopher Kennedy    M34            51:05
Dan Weatherly          M51            51:05
Catherine Workman      F23            51:05
Randall Maddux         M48            51:05
Alan Ackley            M43            51:05
Beth Kelsic            F48            51:05
Michael Dille          M56            51:05
Megan Thiele           F27            51:05
Don Redleaf            M39            51:05
Jeff Etter             M41            51:05
Martin Slovacek        M37            51:05
Scott Lowrey           M30            51:06
Doug Schmallhorst      M49            51:06
Mark Hernandez         M21            51:06
Joanna Schmickel       F40            51:06
Michael Sanchez        M34            51:06
Patrick Kenney         M38            51:06
Troy Schneider         M33            51:06
Ebrahim Asadishad      M37            51:06
Kirk Pelis             M34            51:06
David Hansen           M55            51:07
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Harvey Hoogstrate      M65            51:07
Seth Van Essen         M16            51:07
Will Murray            M48            51:07
Dean Zink              M37            51:07
Daniel Hain            M15            51:07
Raymond Garcia         M25            51:07
Matthew Bergin         M41            51:07
Christina Azzolina     F19            51:07
Dan Muffler            M17            51:07
Woody Rubin            M24            51:07
Ryan Unrein            M30            51:07
Michaela Lane          F27            51:07
Jill Ratliff           F36            51:07
Gene Langfeldt         M62            51:08
Mehgan Pittman         F16            51:08
Robert Bowyer          M39            51:08
Todd Cramer            M32            51:08
John Wilson            M41            51:08
Jennifer Ford          F37            51:08
Nathan Nicklas         M20            51:08
Christopher Sanders    M45            51:08
Mark Eickhoff          M38            51:08
Alexander Trellinger   M13            51:08
Michael Stawicki       M19            51:08
Matt Allen             M33            51:08
Fred Ingham            M33            51:08
David Dye              M30            51:08
Chad Moses             M21            51:08
Joshua Schmidt         M23            51:08
MICHAEL DWYER          M41            51:08
Yongqin Xu             M29            51:08
Kristi Lucas           F34            51:08
Katie Hamilton         F19            51:08
Ed Doherty             M33            51:08
James Mccann           M44            51:09
Ed Lowery              M41            51:09
Tricia Haugeto         F30            51:09
Brian Ewing            M32            51:09
Janette McCahan        F44            51:09
Danielle Fox           F28            51:09
Chris Casey            F36            51:09
Mary Brooks            F35            51:09
Chuck Gower            M56            51:09
Christina Colucci      F39            51:09
Laura Morrison         F37            51:09
Terrence Hoffman       M50            51:09
Steve Corder           M39            51:10
Steve Roenfeldt        M21            51:10
Kenneth Forman         M37            51:10
Sarah Wheeler          F25            51:10
Martin Terek           M49            51:10
Rick Waneka            M41            51:10
Nicole Musmanno        F25            51:10
Ashriel Magee          F24            51:10
Bruce Leaf             M49            51:11
Carla Neel             F43            51:11
Alyson Powell          F24            51:11
Douglas Freyberger     M33            51:11
Scott Silverman        M29            51:11
Noel Pace              M72            51:11
Donald Bradford        M43            51:11
David Braun            M45            51:11
Kevin Berry            M30            51:11
DAN DEA                M51            51:11
Margie Williams        F40            51:11
Neal Vallejos          M26            51:11
Neil Stern             M43            51:11
Jim Robinson           M49            51:11
Keegan Murphy          M11            51:11
Richard Cloudt         M36            51:11
Brian Schwartz         M29            51:11
Ellen Hardy            F21            51:11
Joseph Raney           M31            51:12
Reini Wigand           M37            51:12
Don Summers            M50            51:12
Ben Esquibel           M55            51:12
Hap Pitkin             M49            51:12
Adam Monette           M12            51:12
Todd McGuire           M32            51:12
Ander Gibbs            M62            51:12
Jaime Krakowiak        F25            51:12
Donna Kraft            F39            51:12
Kent Hutchison         M34            51:12
Jason Cegielski        M49            51:12
Kenneth Strzepek       M47            51:12
Eric Redinger          M26            51:12
Alexander Aldrich      M24            51:12
Ryan I Stabnow         M27            51:12
Nancy Elise Seibert    F34            51:12
Sharon Patak           F30            51:12
Stephanie Modica       F25            51:13
Ruth Bushard           F35            51:13
Michael Mestas         M17            51:13
James Christiansen     M25            51:13
Jennifer Davis         F21            51:13
Grayson Drexel         M52            51:13
Shana Shosky           F17            51:13
Carmen Chatfield       F17            51:13
AMY WATHEN             F25            51:13
Kurt Schlomberg        M29            51:13
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Katherine Braun        F28            51:13
Gosia dolata           F27            51:13
J. Scott Helmerick     M27            51:13
Carolyn Gyermek        F43            51:13
Steve Rasmussen        M39            51:13
Devon Swezey           M15            51:13
Marc Wilson            M45            51:13
Joseph Giles           M57            51:13
Ryu Izawa              M20            51:13
Brigitte Remington     F35            51:13
Maureen Ralph          F44            51:13
Peter Strebe           M44            51:13
Betty Bloomer          F34            51:13
Eric Ellenoff          M14            51:14
Dennis Fuller          M43            51:14
Kris Evans             F34            51:14
Rich Krumholz          M41            51:14
Peter Fischer          M31            51:14
Geoffrey Smyth         M46            51:14
Caroline Hildreth      F23            51:14
Dan Dockham            M34            51:14
Rob Beardsley          M51            51:14
Cynthia Ruggero        F48            51:14
Bill Leineke           M27            51:14
William Davis          M53            51:14
Michael Manczur        M32            51:14
ANDREA JOSLIN          F28            51:14
Terrence Prince        M46            51:14
Carrie Fox             F22            51:14
Alastair Rankine       M32            51:14
Troy Louviere          M31            51:15
Jane Pfaff             F46            51:15
Larry Fruehauf         M39            51:15
John Dupont            M51            51:15
Sean Lichter           M14            51:15
Susan Roh              F28            51:15
Thomas Lear            M42            51:15
Michael Killeen        M25            51:15
Steve Oltman           M61            51:15
Michael Busch          M46            51:15
Matthew Korting        M25            51:15
Daniel Alonso          M39            51:15
CATHERINE CLARK        F36            51:15
Tae Ryu                M49            51:16
Ryan Greenstreet       M29            51:16
Mark Euwema            M45            51:16
Douglas Rogers         M46            51:16
Sally Thomsen          F46            51:16
James Walker           M41            51:16
Eric Davids            M10            51:16
Luis Alvarado          M29            51:16
Casie Deegan           F21            51:16
Bradley Machamer       M24            51:16
HEINZE CHRIS           M32            51:16
Michael Battock        M34            51:16
Kelli Hersh            F30            51:16
Larry Hobbs            M32            51:16
Ken Hawley             M56            51:16
Doug May               M41            51:16
Arthur Coate           M49            51:16
Victor Chieduko        M23            51:16
Vaia Barkas            F27            51:16
Fred Renken            M30            51:16
Julie Runkel           F30            51:17
Kristin Matthews       F27            51:17
Shannon Schakel        F23            51:17
Timothy Felton         M35            51:17
Derek Huisjen          M28            51:17
Amy Bertsch            F32            51:17
Lee Glaser             M16            51:17
Scott Shaver           M31            51:17
Sarah Loftin           F28            51:17
Larry Fruge            M45            51:17
Mike Cordaro           M24            51:17
Jamie Minkler          F22            51:17
John Yeung             M27            51:17
Brittany Larson        F15            51:17
Annette Martinez       F37            51:17
Stanton Paddock        M21            51:18
Erik Nielson           M28            51:18
Sarah Withey           F19            51:18
Dan Blankenship        M46            51:18
Maria Crooks           F27            51:18
Carol Roybal           F41            51:18
Tim Fletcher           M32            51:18
Ben Sutherland         M14            51:18
Jennifer Thompson      F39            51:18
Joan Chatfield         F48            51:18
Tera Baker             F31            51:18
Katie Melhado          F16            51:18
Thomas Huntley         M38            51:18
Brad Young             M44            51:18
Kenneth McRostie       M33            51:18
Andrew Diamond         M32            51:18
Kristine Thompson      F23            51:18
Scott Brownlee         M37            51:18
Joseph Kreikemeier     M35            51:19
David Powell           M56            51:19
Monica Schneiter       F37            51:19
Fritz Holleman         M37            51:19
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Brian Ball             M37            51:19
Ellen Hall             F31            51:19
Rhonda McGownd         F43            51:19
Devyn Huck             F18            51:19
Jenny Lurie            F31            51:19
Pamela Buderus         F37            51:19
Devon Walls            M25            51:19
Josh Ortega            M15            51:19
James Hughey           M47            51:20
Bill Faulkner          M60            51:20
Betsy Egeland-Zook     F46            51:20
Ashlie Mihalcin        F18            51:20
Jesus Gerardo Peralta  M51            51:20
Dave Fish              M37            51:20
John Emmerich          M17            51:20
Donna Billek           F29            51:20
Kevin Grieve           M37            51:20
Erica Simms            F18            51:20
Annaleen Vermeulen     F29            51:20
Cameron Sloan          M32            51:21
Michael Pergande       M17            51:21
Joe Hubbell            M40            51:21
Erin Lafferty          F25            51:21
Zachary Bergen         M41            51:21
Christy Fillman        F25            51:21
Lauren Tuchman         F18            51:21
Lee Leininger          M44            51:21
Melissa Yocam          F26            51:21
MEAGAN TOOLE           F20            51:21
John Dietrich          M31            51:21
Jeff Stoppkotte        M43            51:21
Carolyn DiCarlo        F24            51:21
Amelia Tanttila        F35            51:22
Michael O'Hara         M31            51:22
Douglas Obrien         M58            51:22
Daniel Ritschard       M25            51:22
Tom Hermsen            M42            51:22
Ryan Parle             M23            51:22
Rebecca Koepke         F29            51:22
Erna Maj               F45            51:22
Holly Bell             F29            51:22
Travis Elifritz        M12            51:22
Bryan Thomas           M30            51:22
James Clark            M48            51:22
Lisa Gidday            F41            51:22
David Cho              M21            51:22
Lief Youngs            M22            51:22
Gustavo Giller         M32            51:23
Andrew Wilson          M30            51:23
James Brassell         M45            51:23
Ryan Riel              M27            51:23
Beth Faragher          F36            51:23
Thomas Hurt            M60            51:23
Robert Hofer           M50            51:23
Steve Austin           M51            51:23
Kendrick Ellwanger     M55            51:23
Tracy Prestien         M40            51:23
Donald Poulter         M43            51:23
Elizabeth Swain        F26            51:24
Brian Hodson           M22            51:24
Steve Dershimer        M29            51:24
Joseph Accountius      M14            51:24
Jeanan List            F26            51:24
Ryan Cook              M20            51:24
Sandi Yukman           F38            51:24
Jonathan Lurie         M32            51:24
Margaret Bachrach      F38            51:24
Candace Bruno          F21            51:24
Julie Sheker           F25            51:24
Joe Terry              M26            51:24
Jana Bozeman           F26            51:24
Kristina Miller        F36            51:24
John Holcombe          M46            51:24
Stacey Farb            F33            51:24
Lentine Kennel         F21            51:24
Eric Schaetzel         M38            51:24
Pamela Bard            F44            51:24
Mike O'Donnell         M46            51:24
Gregory Gentry         M32            51:25
Steven Lane            M20            51:25
Toby Trujillo          M37            51:25
Steven Weigler         M35            51:25
Adam Sihombing         M13            51:25
Gary Hawley            M42            51:25
David Buckley          M45            51:25
Geri Johnson           F44            51:25
Jonathan Sullivan      M21            51:25
Arthur Snowden         M23            51:25
Erik Dail              M29            51:25
Richard Macias         M41            51:25
Ken Sherbenou          M22            51:25
Michael Allen          M27            51:26
Sheryl Garred          F33            51:26
Roger Kampman          M40            51:26
Debby Macek            F30            51:26
Erika Ericksen         F37            51:26
Jim Sheean             M25            51:26
Mark Hartman           M28            51:26
Calvin Eisenach        M32            51:26
Timothy Myers          M41            51:26
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Scott Ikenberry        M52            51:26
Tinka Crosby           F41            51:26
Greg Vint              M38            51:26
Beege Harding          F49            51:26
Tom Adams              M43            51:26
Tim McClary            M32            51:26
Thomas Williamee       M32            51:26
Rob Thorsheim          M46            51:27
Doug Hermanson         M28            51:27
Kathryn Costello       F33            51:27
Julie Walker           F26            51:27
Peter Lapidus          M27            51:27
Chris Ida              M42            51:27
Troy Sheets            M34            51:27
Elizabeth Parasma      F22            51:27
Frank Shafer           M39            51:27
Keenan Haga            M35            51:28
Carissa Shea           F21            51:28
Ryan Arnold            M25            51:28
Mark Miller            M45            51:28
Kevin Angell           M42            51:28
Terry Messmer          M49            51:28
Erika Bodigheimer      F23            51:28
Brooke Lissy           F22            51:28
Nicole Shirley         F20            51:28
Ryan Tully             M13            51:28
Timothy Mills          M33            51:28
Jill Hartman           F27            51:28
Bryan Harper           M28            51:28
Terry Hackney          M56            51:28
Bob Ernst              M54            51:28
Stacie Giddings        F32            51:28
Josh Engel             M24            51:29
Gloria Hoffer          F43            51:29
Matthew Brown          M36            51:29
Benjamin Boyer         M35            51:29
Natal Modica           M25            51:29
Marcy McGovern         F25            51:29
Andrew Ogan            M50            51:29
Simon Gascoyne         M22            51:29
Travis James           M14            51:29
Heather Altepeter      F31            51:29
Tim March              M53            51:29
Jaren LaGreca          M13            51:29
Catherine Durso        F41            51:29
Tarah Craig            F20            51:29
Robert Provencal       M33            51:29
Darin Hittle           M32            51:29
Anthony Bruno          M40            51:29
Brian Schaffer         M23            51:30
Rick Frey              M53            51:30
Jeremy Jameson         M30            51:30
Bridget Lagando        F28            51:30
Michael Baumrind       M23            51:30
Nancy Paranka          F39            51:30
Craig Ullmann          M25            51:30
Donald Rutherford      M59            51:30
Sean Ugrin             M35            51:30
Timothy Donovan        M37            51:30
Kelsey Hills-Evans     F16            51:30
In Hwan Kim            M39            51:30
David Buck             M42            51:30
Diane Kallgren         F43            51:30
Scott McCaig           M46            51:31
Wendy Hegwood          F23            51:31
Amy Derry              F28            51:31
Elena Perry            F20            51:31
Brian Hurley           M31            51:31
Zoltan Zeusz           M34            51:31
Britta Swanson         F29            51:31
Beau Bennion           M24            51:31
James McHose           M38            51:31
John Hershey           M37            51:31
Justin Wood            M23            51:31
Jeff Benner            M33            51:31
Richard Hess           M47            51:31
Ryan Seabury           M26            51:31
Valerie Detrick        F15            51:31
Douglas Haycock        M40            51:31
Bo Jonsson             M44            51:31
Ann Ghent              F41            51:31
John Ridenour          M22            51:31
Bradley Eigsti         M41            51:32
Lauren Krauth          F20            51:32
Genie Roosevelt        F37            51:32
Laura Appelhans        F34            51:32
Peter Morrison         M31            51:32
Stefan Elterich        M38            51:32
Mark Mavrogianes       M50            51:32
Jeff Klipstein         M31            51:32
Shane Mood             M29            51:32
Abigail Gonci          F31            51:32
Jacqueline Elliott     F40            51:32
Hunter Wagner          M30            51:32
Eric Easton            M46            51:32
Daisie Bird            F33            51:32
Marissa Forbes         F18            51:32
Vladimir Velichansky   M57            51:32
Stephen Baker          M15            51:32
Martin Ramirez         M37            51:33
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Cori Ewing             M29            51:33
Andrea Gruner          F24            51:33
Zjani Dame             F15            51:33
Jeffrey Westcott       M41            51:33
Ron Olsen              M35            51:33
Christian Orfe         M42            51:33
David Lipman           M33            51:33
Bill McLaughlin        M38            51:33
Matthew Carrothers     M26            51:33
Joe Donahue            M52            51:33
Juan Saldivar          M37            51:33
Mark Sturgell          M44            51:33
Luke Cammack           M49            51:33
Kluver Rich            M22            51:33
William Miller         M38            51:34
Kevin Lewis            M13            51:34
Grant Peck             M47            51:34
Andrew Herlihy         M15            51:34
Mark Spray             M53            51:34
Debbie McCarty         F49            51:34
Kerry Noble            F33            51:34
Brian Benson           M41            51:34
Michael Stenhouse      M53            51:34
Don Anderson           M42            51:34
Katie Martorella       F24            51:34
William Weller         M40            51:34
Clark Patton           M15            51:35
Nathan Hanson          M32            51:35
Gay Mayer              M59            51:35
John Buck              M22            51:35
Cliff Prusinsky        M26            51:35
Amanda Masek           F27            51:35
Roberta Lipshutz       F42            51:35
Joe Rodriguez          M40            51:35
Curt Ollila            M37            51:35
Neil Thompson          M12            51:35
Alicia Bader           F40            51:35
Daniel Davis           M45            51:35
Greg Schultheis        M26            51:36
Robert Weems           M42            51:36
Corrina Goff           F33            51:36
Karen Gustavson        F33            51:36
Gabor Tobias           M21            51:36
Tony Galyon            M36            51:36
Stephanie Blake        F27            51:36
Mark Koller            M41            51:36
Carol Selander         F51            51:36
Justin Yeash           M15            51:36
Selma Martinez         F39            51:36
Tracy Tompkins         F24            51:37
Sarah Fish             F28            51:37
Kyle Drake             M18            51:37
Nicholas Padula        M11            51:37
Karen Ramstrom         F36            51:37
Michael Babilot        M34            51:37
Thomas Stechschulte    M42            51:37
Mac Bowyer             M36            51:37
Steve Plummer          M50            51:37
Jack Hobaugh           M46            51:37
Marla Nosan            F40            51:37
Ray Sibley             M47            51:37
Marina Latchininsky    F19            51:37
Nicholas Hoskin        M40            51:37
Mark Whitten           M20            51:38
Finlay Waugh           M44            51:38
Michael O'Donnell      M37            51:38
Dennis Quinn           M51            51:38
Katie Weichselbaumer   F22            51:38
James White            M62            51:38
David Cooley           M19            51:38
Joe Casselberry        M39            51:38
Annie Davids           F40            51:38
Joseph Titzer          M39            51:38
James Flint            M50            51:38
Matthew Gray           M31            51:39
Kate Thamer            F17            51:39
Steve Van Schouwen     M32            51:39
Andrew Hembd           M21            51:39
Gordon Lang            M27            51:39
Doug Averch            M45            51:39
Jennalyn Levins        F34            51:39
Pete Castillo          M52            51:39
HEATHER BRADY          F26            51:39
Jon Ippolito           M15            51:39
Christina Anderson     F20            51:39
Jenya Kaufman          M13            51:39
Scott McElroy          M53            51:39
Louise Simons          F38            51:39
Matthew Macy           M29            51:39
Marisa McMillen        F47            51:39
Dan Jolliff            M49            51:40
Kim Clements           F28            51:40
Johnathon Oppermann    M20            51:40
Craig Wood             M51            51:40
Rindi Wood             F14            51:40
Karen Whitney          F28            51:40
Lisa Pineda            F25            51:40
Mark Ippolito          M46            51:40
Nathan Harris          M25            51:40
David Saez             M21            51:40
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Steve LaClair          M33            51:41
Amy Adams              F28            51:41
Amy Johar              F35            51:41
Michele Highland       F29            51:41
Beth Beers             F45            51:41
David Wiens            M40            51:41
James Kieger           M34            51:41
Dale Hubbard           M33            51:41
Sean Shelby            M38            51:41
Darcie Olson           F30            51:41
Mary Weber  Sughroue   F29            51:41
Richard Lammers        M24            51:41
Tom Bachinski          M46            51:41
Kathleen Dragon        F39            51:41
Jason Kingham          M32            51:41
Tim Cowley             M10            51:41
Linda Sue Smollen      F48            51:42
Robert Ball            M44            51:42
Devon Belcher          M11            51:42
Roger Howe             M51            51:42
Kara Cordova           F28            51:42
Abigail Carroll        F15            51:42
Dwayne Adams           M34            51:42
Caryn Young            F21            51:42
Vallen Brock           F19            51:42
Joe Elio               M43            51:42
Debbie Langley         F46            51:42
Martin Rubbiolo        M37            51:42
Paula Davis            F13            51:42
Mark Zunkel            M21            51:42
Rene Beck              F35            51:42
KEVIN KOWALCZYK        M28            51:43
Greta Hart             F29            51:43
Shaine Grieshaber      M28            51:43
Rick Wilson            M42            51:43
Jeff Adams-Waneka      M40            51:43
Amy Hubbard            F31            51:43
Lance Roberts          M33            51:43
Jeffrey Goeller        M33            51:43
Steve Robertson        M41            51:43
Duane Hill             M40            51:43
Rafael Cintron         M39            51:43
Jonathan Rodger        M33            51:43
Matthew Turner         M23            51:43
Stefanie Kenny         F28            51:43
Donna Fairchild        F36            51:43
Rebecca Connelly       F21            51:43
Debbie Meschke         F42            51:43
Peggy Goehringer       F34            51:44
Rick Penzenstadler     M38            51:44
Lucy Golebiewska       F21            51:44
Douglas Hansen         M59            51:44
Mark Chapman           M36            51:44
Cherie Volastro        F30            51:44
David Schmitz          M33            51:44
Andrea Whitaker        F20            51:44
Yi-Min Chee            M34            51:44
Sara Cohen             F47            51:44
Jason Young            M30            51:44
Richard Rotunno        M52            51:44
Jim Peters             M35            51:44
Kelly Wilhelm          M30            51:45
Johnna Wood            F36            51:45
Mark Hills             M28            51:45
Wendy Garlock          F29            51:45
John Garritano         M54            51:45
Robert Riesenberger    M47            51:45
Stephen Renteria       M51            51:45
Brad Mauvais           M36            51:46
Jim Hassett            M50            51:46
Tom LaRock             M50            51:46
Mike Held              M58            51:46
Tricia Jesperson       F24            51:46
Matt Casseday          M22            51:46
Eddy Koss              M31            51:46
Daniel Zuch            M42            51:46
George Johansen        M55            51:46
Bryan Mooney           M34            51:46
Lynn Buhlig            F44            51:46
Eric Badiere           M33            51:46
Shayne Dombrowski      M27            51:46
Kelly Stewart          F24            51:46
David Jaquez           M47            51:46
Valerie Stull          F16            51:47
Karen Hamilton         F38            51:47
Russell Overy          M29            51:47
Alex Rogl              M43            51:47
Dan Yamagishi          M31            51:47
Jen Melton             F29            51:47
Tom Deschenes          M46            51:47
Frank Perez            M45            51:47
Chelsea Hill           F25            51:47
Cassidy Lake           F15            51:47
Michael Tebben         M32            51:47
Kelly Lewis            F25            51:47
John Rader             M16            51:47
Abel Amara             M27            51:47
Benjamin Wright        M14            51:47
Michael Dran           M39            51:48
Louis Diamond          M61            51:48
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Brian Wilson           M55            51:48
Mark Campbell          M51            51:48
Luis Lopez             M26            51:48
Michael Brady          M29            51:48
Kent Jesperson         M48            51:48
Jeffrey Deuell         M37            51:48
William Penrose        M27            51:48
Daniel Grady           M42            51:49
Jeanne Mulder          F35            51:49
Kirk Crookham          M30            51:49
Tadd Vancil            M27            51:49
Brant Kotch            M46            51:49
Gordon West            M31            51:49
Theresa Lebsock        F26            51:49
Matt Hayen             M23            51:49
Jacqueline Garcia      F31            51:49
Michael Guyerson       M44            51:49
Ann Hall               F42            51:49
Michelle Vancil        F28            51:50
Brian Birnbaum         M24            51:50
Wade Hendricks         M22            51:50
Molly Senkier          F38            51:50
Menlo Futa             M50            51:50
Deborah Costakos       F36            51:50
Dennis Morrow          M53            51:50
Dean Stull             M52            51:50
Edwin Ooms             M36            51:50
Douglas Dillard        M39            51:50
Justine Foy            F32            51:50
Jim Nora               M33            51:50
Jessica Andersson      F28            51:50
Andy Hanson            M17            51:50
Katie Plunkett         F14            51:50
Dennis Babcock         M53            51:50
Jason Freihage         M28            51:50
Ben Glass              M24            51:50
Gilbert Morgan         M29            51:51
Peter Judkins          M45            51:51
Pete Burhop            M31            51:51
Aaron Murray           M27            51:51
Donavan Reeder         M42            51:51
Russell Hornbeck       M37            51:51
Michael Sattler        M39            51:51
Mason Lacy             M12            51:51
Jeff Ferguson          M32            51:51
Roger Dowd             M36            51:51
John Senkier           M40            51:51
Spencer Dietrich       M36            51:51
Marcia Lovegren        F25            51:51
David Russell          M38            51:51
Gideon Killion         M26            51:51
Jasmine Sanchez        F19            51:51
Kimberly Hills         F44            51:51
John McWillimams       M57            51:52
Emmanuel Puentes       M27            51:52
Emil Kokes             M21            51:52
Kevin Barger           M31            51:52
Ron Creech             M36            51:52
Gabe Smith             M15            51:52
Sean Platt             M20            51:52
Bob Beck               M41            51:52
Jennifer Margolis      F31            51:52
Robin Clark            F37            51:52
Brandon Smith          M15            51:52
Lynne Manning          F45            51:52
Scott Karpiel          M33            51:52
Betsy Dollar           F45            51:52
Martin O'Brien         M58            51:52
Tim Mueller            M39            51:52
Dave Vanlangenhoven    M44            51:52
Russell Wilshusen      M39            51:52
Eduardo Fuhrmeister    M28            51:52
Jane Fortner           F29            51:53
Murray Herman          M41            51:53
Barbara Bolen          F41            51:53
Raymond Hogler         M58            51:53
Stephen Polk           M19            51:53
Tyler Vance            M16            51:53
John Prall             M37            51:53
Kari Quandt            F26            51:53
Tom Delgesso           M43            51:53
Beau Hastings          M18            51:53
Richard Reider         M46            51:53
Jim Stevens            M39            51:53
David Black            M38            51:53
Maury Brochstein       M44            51:54
Kyle Evashevski        M28            51:54
Ron Skelton            M26            51:54
Evan Wilber            M12            51:54
Elizabeth Ryterski     F32            51:54
Melanie Baker          F38            51:54
Danielle Sexton        F12            51:54
Elizabeth Maddox       F23            51:54
Glenn Smith            M41            51:54
MacDonald Hawley       M53            51:54
Caj Flynn              M30            51:54
Debra Wilber           F22            51:54
Ned Morgan             M27            51:54
Steven Ruff            M39            51:54
Richard Fox            M44            51:55
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Sania Qazi             F29            51:55
Shawn Smith            M39            51:55
Gary Romero            M42            51:55
Jeff Ruzas             M23            51:55
Kelly Grogan           M45            51:55
Juliet Canales         F29            51:55
Charlie Fisher         M47            51:55
Allison Berlin         F31            51:55
Kyle Oblinger          M10            51:55
Helen Gemmill          F24            51:55
Christopher Lietz      M39            51:56
Christopher Beikmann   M24            51:56
Robert Van Pelt        M40            51:56
Craig Menciner         M47            51:56
Al Leck                M55            51:56
Joshua Clemons         M19            51:56
Neil Tillquist         M47            51:56
Latane Hill            F35            51:56
Jane Wigland           F36            51:56
Matt Barbour           M29            51:56
Kim Lawson             F25            51:56
Curt Ranweiler         M30            51:56
Carl Koval             M49            51:56
Joe Atkinson           M51            51:56
Martina Herte          F32            51:56
Angela Mundt           F30            51:56
Andy Horita            M28            51:56
Jeff Ritter            M40            51:56
James Coover           M38            51:56
Benjamin Rohrs         M24            51:57
Linda Bristow          F44            51:57
Brian Donovan          M48            51:57
Andrea Mellman         F36            51:57
Gale Meuret            M54            51:57
 Unknown Runner        M99            51:57
Amy Stewart            F25            51:57
Joshua DeWitt          M28            51:57
Richard Dunbar         M17            51:58
Gerry Karnish          M54            51:58
Mattew Ziereis         M26            51:58
Beth Gloor             F26            51:58
Brian Childress        M33            51:58
Stefan Schmidt         M25            51:58
John Parks             M46            51:58
Carl Patty             M27            51:58
Kris Serbousek         M22            51:58
Milton Schleve         M56            51:58
Jon Dodson             M41            51:58
Deb Tewell             F41            51:58
Sean Garrett           M36            51:59
Susan Henry            F48            51:59
Michaline Wingfield    F34            51:59
Mike Register          M40            51:59
Kenneth Aikin          M37            51:59
Debbie VonThun         F34            51:59
Meagan Reed            F21            51:59
William Ganter         M63            51:59
Bobbi Lavoie           F34            51:59
Lexie Devries          F40            52:00
Ken Anderson           M33            52:00
Christine Dekker       F37            52:00
Jeffrey Stadler        M31            52:00
Joseph Fassler         M44            52:00
Monica Green           F25            52:00
Kurt Wiesen            M42            52:00
Stephanie Bontrager    F27            52:00
Brad Harrington        M27            52:00
Marc Hoffmann          M25            52:00
Elli Clauson           F24            52:00
Stuart Stevenson       M39            52:00
NICOLAS DONEZ        J M38            52:00
Aaron Harber           M48            52:00
Michael Lobojko        M32            52:00
Kevin Fiedler          M13            52:00
Tom Copley             M29            52:01
Felicia Milam          F40            52:01
Mitchell Patrie        M32            52:01
Stephen Mitchell       M10            52:01
Jessica Meyers         F31            52:01
Hans Fiedler           M44            52:01
Andrew Haberer         M21            52:01
Keriann Davis          F32            52:01
Derek Stratford        M23            52:01
Todd Bremner           M41            52:01
Sue Etter              F43            52:01
Kathy Humm             F37            52:01
Jenny Gorman           F25            52:01
Nancy Weaver           F31            52:01
John Steele            M60            52:01
Jossie Gill            F50            52:01
Andrew Pfaff           M49            52:01
Sinjin Eberle          M33            52:02
Craig Hoskins          M41            52:02
Dave Postle            M55            52:02
HEATHER BRICHFORD      F21            52:02
John Shanahan          M31            52:02
Troy Lundell           M34            52:02
Samuel Antoine         M14            52:02
Masako Moreshito       F30            52:02
Nilsa Guerrero-Mahon   F41            52:02
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Johannes Tsiridis      M36            52:02
Barbara Streeter       F39            52:02
Curtis Williams        M42            52:02
Kenneth Stewart        M35            52:02
Danny Foster           M15            52:02
Craig Torres           M29            52:02
Trent Gustafson        M33            52:02
Scott Bennion          M26            52:02
Shelby King            F18            52:03
Robert Burklund        M37            52:03
Jerry Weaver           M36            52:03
Justin Brown           M27            52:03
Kevin Kelley           M38            52:03
BK Loren               F44            52:03
Angie Toriggino        F27            52:03
John Graham            M24            52:03
Brody Wilcox           M25            52:03
Steve Shrock           M15            52:03
Tami Kochen            F19            52:03
Pamela Kruteck         F40            52:03
Elizabeth Delano       F25            52:03
Peter Colarco          M30            52:03
Tonya Lundquist        F28            52:03
Michael Chornack       M51            52:03
Natasha Vissering      F28            52:03
Kimball Crangle-Krizma F25            52:04
Gina Kosinski          F28            52:04
Craig Vaughn           M45            52:04
Casey Adams            M26            52:04
Julie Andrews          F43            52:04
Becky Mayer            F17            52:04
Stephanie Brunner      F31            52:04
Scott Olsen            M33            52:04
Deanna Torres          F31            52:04
Eric Olsen             M40            52:04
Chalouy Jermance       F50            52:04
Brian Kauffman         M41            52:04
Robert Soehngen        M51            52:04
Mike Mallory           M18            52:04
Alan Delamere          M66            52:04
Jennifer Robinson      F28            52:04
Marcie Wiltbank        F25            52:04
Randy Muntz            M27            52:05
Robert McNeill         M63            52:05
JAMES TOOLE            M56            52:05
Patrick Moran          M48            52:05
Jeff Hanel             M24            52:05
Michael Ayers          M36            52:05
neil McGowan           M45            52:05
Kimberley Williams     F32            52:05
Aleka Fahlbusch        F38            52:05
Tierra Lalk            F37            52:05
Susan Day              F50            52:05
Andrew Wacker          M40            52:05
Dixie Hurst            F26            52:05
Hillary Agnew          F28            52:05
Shirley Vargo          F52            52:05
Adam Neuman            M16            52:06
Mark Clouatre          M32            52:06
Eric Friese            M34            52:06
Anna Davies            F19            52:06
Sarah Lewandowski      F17            52:06
Kevin McCarthy         M39            52:07
Rick Bowles            M27            52:07
Scott Letz             M31            52:07
Donna Sakdol           F38            52:07
Manny Campo            M37            52:07
Fran Fleegler          F50            52:07
Monica Janssen         F20            52:07
Christopher Torkildsen M47            52:07
John Scruggs           M43            52:07
Linda Dent             F58            52:07
Tom Gorman             M33            52:07
Scott Widing           M29            52:07
Peter Water            M26            52:07
Travis Rood            M25            52:07
Amy Oehmen             F31            52:07
Grant Brunner          M33            52:08
Jeannette Roberts      F37            52:08
Mark Wilson            M44            52:08
Joe Hanel              M28            52:08
Mark Banks             M36            52:08
Michelle Slingsby      F32            52:08
David Schafer          M33            52:08
Philip Baker           M40            52:08
John Honemann          M32            52:08
Scott Hampel           M27            52:08
Nancy Chomyn           F40            52:08
Barry Simpson          M35            52:08
John Simoncic          M42            52:08
Robert Newman          M49            52:08
Greg Johnson           M34            52:09
Ellen Caliri           F34            52:09
Jerry Palmer           M55            52:09
David Elmendorf        M51            52:09
Richard Richards       M54            52:09
Mike Dean              M33            52:09
Michael Henderson      M31            52:09
Erin Keenan            F29            52:09
David Frederick        M42            52:09
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Dru Shockley           M34            52:09
GT Nijhuis             M32            52:09
Cindy Shugart          F28            52:09
Ken Deane              M32            52:10
Amy Lehman             F39            52:10
Daniel Domenico        M29            52:10
Michael Grossman       M43            52:10
Kelly Kiefer           F24            52:10
Timothy Reeves         M38            52:10
Brandon Bennion        M20            52:10
Paul Fern              M45            52:10
Amy Scott              F25            52:10
Juli Booton            F39            52:10
Mark Dillingham        M50            52:10
David Willuweit        M39            52:10
Joseph Mikoni          M42            52:10
Jeremy Moore           M23            52:10
Donny Brown            M10            52:10
Torrey Banks           F13            52:10
Leslie Lobojko         F32            52:11
Sean Morris            M31            52:11
Christopher Wilson     M56            52:11
Bruce Wittich          M46            52:11
James Wyse             M33            52:11
Buffy Dorpinghaus      F30            52:11
Ashley Moore           F16            52:11
Semyon Nirman          M19            52:11
Samantha Pearson       F31            52:11
Christine Gilmore      F26            52:11
Robert Von Gunten      M48            52:11
Nicholas Wilde         M42            52:11
Rich Karlis            M43            52:11
Ruth Weinberg          F36            52:12
Valerie Kahn           F41            52:12
Charllie Churman       M50            52:12
Bryan Cook             M27            52:12
Christie Chambers      F38            52:12
Carlos Hernandez       M24            52:12
Natasha Nielsen        F32            52:12
Brit Banks             M42            52:12
Chris Vaske            M17            52:12
Shannon Kellogg        F20            52:12
Wayne Apple            M63            52:12
Dave Whitcomb          M39            52:12
Yerika Bello           F21            52:12
Christa Cathers        F17            52:13
Brad Lupher            M26            52:13
Scott Sutherland       M40            52:13
Alexi Miller           M34            52:13
Amy Morgan             F16            52:13
James Nix              M47            52:13
John Demko             M34            52:13
Derek Johnson          M22            52:13
Zenaida Nickel         F27            52:13
Brenda Thompson        F34            52:13
Jim Osberg             M60            52:13
Gene Chavez            M52            52:13
Cody Wertz             M27            52:14
Ron Morris             M46            52:14
Darren Miller          M37            52:14
John DiUbaldo          M41            52:14
Dorie Hoody            F28            52:14
Mark Mitchell          M37            52:14
Kim Leddin             F25            52:14
Michael Martin         M29            52:14
Jamie Hansen           F29            52:14
Emily Andrews          F26            52:14
Cherie Munson          F29            52:14
David Beach            M27            52:14
Troy Haave             M32            52:14
Megan Kleckner         F27            52:14
Susan Bennett          F47            52:14
Sally Rubbiolo         F41            52:15
Molly Osberg           F25            52:15
Nancy Gilmore          F47            52:15
Rilla Sanchez          F30            52:15
Mark Vijums            M37            52:15
Judith Udall           F49            52:15
David Seery            M49            52:15
Richard Friesen        M59            52:15
Shenandoah Pearce-Ande F25            52:15
Bridget Daeges         F26            52:15
Michael Magner         M33            52:15
Pamela Krotz           F33            52:15
Katie Spence           F12            52:15
Greg Hayman            M33            52:15
Sara Wilson            F26            52:15
Kay Levesque           F36            52:16
Stephen Sager          M55            52:16
David Wimmer           M48            52:16
Paula Rinaldi-Howse    F48            52:16
Stephen Willson        M14            52:16
Paul Sakiewicz         M35            52:16
Erin Lyman             F18            52:16
Bennie Penn            M42            52:16
Lisa Duke              F37            52:16
Carol Wright           F55            52:16
Brian Ladyman          M34            52:16
Mia DeLong             F35            52:16
Annette Glynn          F43            52:16
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George Beneck          M40            52:16
Tom Riedel             M54            52:16
Brett Kessler          M34            52:16
Cindy Rundell          F43            52:16
Glenn Stelloh          M31            52:16
Wayne Johnson          M33            52:16
Lisa Ferber            F28            52:16
Karen Woodard          F40            52:17
Lori Hill              F27            52:17
Robert Harris          M57            52:17
Gregory Heffington     M46            52:17
Matthew Zavala         M16            52:17
Thomas Durkee          M26            52:17
Yolanda Sturgell       F43            52:17
Greg Schroeder         M38            52:17
Paul Nigro             M41            52:17
Marty Clark            M40            52:17
Jennifer Weber         F26            52:17
Ray DeLong             M36            52:17
Michael Patton         M52            52:17
Martin Smort           M35            52:17
Shaun White            M30            52:17
Susan Metzler          F39            52:17
Marie McLellan         F38            52:17
Teri Olander           F39            52:17
Bill Anderson          M53            52:17
TINA GEYER             F38            52:17
Rod Summers            M36            52:17
Brian Pando            M28            52:18
Doug Griffith          M43            52:18
Cruz Martinez          M63            52:18
Katie Lyman            F20            52:18
Matt Klang             M22            52:18
Jim Boberschmidt       M35            52:18
Cheryl Drozdek         F28            52:18
Wendy Helzer           F31            52:18
Marylynn Snyder        F13            52:18
Kent Lathrop           M40            52:18
Mo Siegel              M52            52:18
Kelvin Xuna            M20            52:18
Todd Shafer            M30            52:18
Amanda Watts           F26            52:18
Jennifer Adams         F29            52:18
Rex Shang              M27            52:18
Allegra Sackett        F16            52:18
John Hinkelman         M49            52:19
DONALD CRISP           M45            52:19
Barrett Sather         M13            52:19
Malcolm Weaver Jr      M40            52:19
Hugh Pixler            M48            52:19
John Malcom            M50            52:19
Matthew Watts          M45            52:19
Jerome McKay           M23            52:19
Jan Gates              F49            52:19
Patty McKenzie         F43            52:19
Mary Campbell          F30            52:19
Larry Gardiner         M54            52:20
Fred Box               M53            52:20
Brian Doyle            M21            52:20
Roger Bank             M48            52:20
Dana Weidner           F25            52:20
Nicholas Sutcliffe     M37            52:20
Jessica Gallegos       F23            52:20
Edward Sieveking       M28            52:20
Annette Killingsworth  F37            52:20
Cindy Mahlberg         F23            52:20
Nina Silitch           F29            52:20
Tony Vincent           M26            52:20
Emily Blakeley         F14            52:20
Mark Zolle             M48            52:21
Dick Lipsey            M57            52:21
Kate Douglas           F19            52:21
Emily Smith            F28            52:21
Harry Allen            M66            52:21
Bill Welch             M51            52:21
Jeffrey Barnes         M27            52:21
Ethan Eberle           M11            52:21
Jamie Dandar           F25            52:21
Kerby Link             M30            52:21
Julie Ogden            F25            52:21
Matt Mahlberg          M23            52:21
Lonny Garris           M34            52:21
Dave Lyons             M31            52:21
James Buehler          M42            52:21
Matthew English        M30            52:21
Kelly Hertneky         F16            52:21
Jessica Weatherwax     F25            52:21
Gayle Lessmann         F24            52:21
John Sanclaria         M48            52:21
Dale Degen             M29            52:21
John Hatcher           M23            52:21
Phil Olsthoorn         M33            52:21
Janna Estes            F27            52:21
Don Wylie              M56            52:22
Peter Derk             M18            52:22
April Tacoronte        F15            52:22
Ken Paxton             M35            52:22
Luiz Neves             M25            52:22
Lori Woods             F39            52:22
Laura Garrison         F49            52:22
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Noel Myers             F25            52:22
Alberto Castellanos    M29            52:22
Rebekah Overlease      F22            52:22
Andy Gerk              M17            52:22
Takagi Shuichi         M44            52:22
Paul Melamed           M53            52:22
Steven Palomo          M37            52:23
Deb Harding            F35            52:23
Brad Sather            M37            52:23
Albert M Montoya II    M17            52:23
Dean Thomsen           M46            52:23
Bill Hertneky          M45            52:23
Bree Rauworth          F25            52:23
Terry Lind             M42            52:23
Niles Oien             M36            52:23
Scott Duke             M35            52:23
David Cain             M51            52:24
Christopher Bradford   M34            52:24
Wyatt Bishop           M13            52:24
Andrew Comeaux         M12            52:24
Jason Nupp             M26            52:24
Amy Archibald          F36            52:24
Charles Iden           M38            52:24
Tim Hulette            M48            52:24
Sarah Allen            F31            52:24
Mike Mougin            M31            52:24
Michael Malmquist      M33            52:24
Matthew Floud          M24            52:24
Jon Driggers           M30            52:24
Andy Himes             M40            52:24
Lauren Petersen        F15            52:24
Jon Henrichsen         M23            52:24
Bud Kinch              M37            52:24
Lynn Liddle            F40            52:25
Lani Higgins           F21            52:25
Naomi Clark            F19            52:25
Leslie Johnson         F42            52:25
Eric Hill              M26            52:25
Deborah Denham         F28            52:25
John Enterline         M42            52:25
Mike Przestrzelski     M46            52:25
Curtis Esquibel        M25            52:25
Lance Bloom            M16            52:25
DAMIAN ESPINOSA        M29            52:25
Silke Reuthlinger      F32            52:25
Leslie McLachlan       F31            52:25
Don Florez             M55            52:25
Sarah Gasparrini       F18            52:26
Kara Plese             F29            52:26
Brooke Laber           F35            52:26
Steven Lichon          M36            52:26
Erin Lewis             F25            52:26
Jonathon Miller        M25            52:26
John Simmons           M55            52:26
Kimberly Davis         F30            52:26
Jeffery Medwetz        M36            52:26
Clint Anderson         M43            52:26
Jason Joyce            M18            52:26
Michael Hernandez      M56            52:26
Denise Martin          F27            52:26
Bryan Horn             M20            52:26
Anthony Diaz           M44            52:27
James Eberle           M41            52:27
Jessica Poirier        F22            52:27
Andrew Patch           M47            52:27
Amanda Carlson         F33            52:27
Timothy Monahan        M37            52:27
Eric Gunning           M22            52:27
Brent Mcelhaney        M31            52:27
Wayne Hayes            M43            52:27
Paul Stephens          M15            52:27
Jon Cook               M31            52:27
Charles Schoonover     M45            52:27
George Woods           M55            52:27
John Cooke             M45            52:27
Mark Chun              M34            52:27
Matthew Melton         M29            52:27
Todd Schaefer          M32            52:28
Matthew Chang          M28            52:28
Dean Schulz            M56            52:28
Darryl Martinez        M39            52:28
Christopher Nichols    M28            52:28
Angela Kvettner        F53            52:28
Bradley Cook           M27            52:28
Larry Pouliot          M46            52:28
Chelsea Witt           F16            52:28
MICHAEL GREGOR         M25            52:28
Erik Paulsrud          M34            52:28
Joanna Stansbury       F27            52:28
James Helgoth          M47            52:28
Jill Simmons           F28            52:29
Lindsay Hamilton       F18            52:29
Jacob Kochenberger     M22            52:29
Gene Barry             M48            52:29
Daniel Eason           M42            52:29
Eric Dufour            M31            52:29
Michelle Golla         F35            52:29
Carol Goble            F30            52:29
Kim Bump               F36            52:29
Bruce Miller           M56            52:29
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Amy Hayes              F31            52:29
Rebecca Chang          F30            52:29
Ronald J Davis         M42            52:29
Ben Day                M44            52:29
Amy Artzer             F31            52:29
Brent Reichert         M22            52:30
Casey Hall             M31            52:30
David Lissy            M51            52:30
Gary Henry             M45            52:30
Scott Haskins          M43            52:30
Michelle Mchugh        F37            52:30
Suzanne Ball           F38            52:30
Larry Young            M39            52:30
Sheldon Knight         M24            52:30
Kyle Schildt           M27            52:30
Tammy Low              F26            52:30
Jill Knight            F23            52:31
Paul Peronard          M39            52:31
Curt Shonkwiler        M17            52:31
Dolores Priegnitz      F49            52:31
Kevin Trenberth        M57            52:31
David Waller           M30            52:31
Megan Flaherty         F35            52:31
David Reeve            M33            52:31
Sara Hardesty          F25            52:31
Brian Eckelkamp        M37            52:31
Hans Dyhrman           M24            52:31
Randy Olson            M32            52:31
Kelley Sullivan        F23            52:31
Andy Blomquist         M27            52:31
Cody Overcash          M16            52:31
Jaye Shomaker          F38            52:31
Ernest Shirosky        M27            52:31
Paul Winkle            M43            52:31
Antonio Ruiz           M55            52:31
Laura Mead             F23            52:31
Jeanne Brockway        F41            52:31
Olivia Bice            F26            52:32
Kelly Siu              F25            52:32
Jennifer Oviatt        F26            52:32
Esa Slavin             M14            52:32
Kimman Harmon          F43            52:32
Timothy Belmont        M24            52:32
Neil Tucker            M25            52:32
Chris Cerveny          M40            52:32
David Hulslander       M28            52:32
Robert Butts           M48            52:32
Kristi DeWolf          F22            52:32
Sue Pollock            F52            52:32
Nancy McDonald         F46            52:32
Katherine Sharp        F25            52:32
Tom Liederbach         M50            52:33
Sierra Standish        F26            52:33
Don McMillan           M36            52:33
Rogers Coke            M57            52:33
Luke Bonner            M20            52:33
James Erickson         M55            52:33
Lola Baumann           F27            52:33
Jacqueline Hulslander  F27            52:33
Roger Green            M39            52:33
Laurie Feauto          F33            52:33
Megan Mulvany          F18            52:34
Alexander Mueller      M28            52:34
Brian Paulsen          M43            52:34
James Barrett          M41            52:34
Cindy Kraft            F25            52:34
Aaron A Diaz           M15            52:34
David Juanicorena      M32            52:34
Jennifer Kinner        F20            52:34
Mark Slowik            M28            52:34
Lucille Zimmerman      F37            52:34
Tom Kampe              M43            52:34
Gloria Ontiveros       F42            52:34
Sally Alderwick        F45            52:34
Chris Unger            M26            52:34
Felix Quesada          M55            52:34
Tom Meyer              M59            52:34
Natalie Dozier         F24            52:35
Ed Kosorok             M46            52:35
Charlene Pratt         F49            52:35
ANDY RATH              M20            52:35
Sandi Beard            F50            52:35
Daniel Furphy          M51            52:35
Lindsay Unruh          F24            52:35
Michelle Moore         F24            52:35
Meagan Stirling        F22            52:35
Jeff Gorsegner         M29            52:35
Joseph J. Lowan        M30            52:35
Virginia Caskie-Johnso F47            52:35
Tiffany Shaw           F27            52:35
Robert Simms           M55            52:35
Bob Griswold           M39            52:35
Charlene Jones         F41            52:35
Fiona Jucker           F44            52:35
Aaron Blumke           M24            52:35
Mike Saucedo           M51            52:36
Angie Devlin           F31            52:36
Cain Czopek            M18            52:36
NICK HAGER             M19            52:36
Maryjane Carroll       F24            52:36
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Leewai Wacek           F25            52:36
Lyal Holder            M12            52:36
Benton Ellis           M47            52:36
Dan Tallman            M43            52:36
Julie Badenhoop        F43            52:36
Richard Pozzi          M54            52:36
Laurent Fachon         M36            52:36
Roberta Gonzales       F49            52:36
Christopher Carroll    M17            52:36
David Cowles           M34            52:36
Michelle Cleminson     F31            52:36
Maria Korb             F49            52:37
Galen Rhodes           M31            52:37
Jennifer Hannibal      F24            52:37
James Schaffner        M40            52:37
Richard Bursell        M49            52:37
Ross LeCavalier        M41            52:37
Michael Contreraz      M17            52:37
Lisa Myhre             F39            52:37
Sarah Ladd             F16            52:37
Rickey Bennett         M40            52:37
Linda Zeldman          F42            52:37
Viktor Przebinda       M21            52:37
Andrea Dowdy           F43            52:37
Audrey Waldron         F35            52:37
Tricia Gellman         F31            52:37
Brett Coates           M23            52:37
Isaac Sotelo           M17            52:37
Shannon Clarke         F30            52:38
Amy Schmitz            F32            52:38
Todd Apple             M34            52:38
Kendra Carpenter       F24            52:38
Elizabeth Sonneberg    F19            52:38
George Rountree        M52            52:38
Alexis Miller          F12            52:38
Kevin Kuluvar          M28            52:38
Elizabeth Slokar       F32            52:38
Madonne Miner          F49            52:38
Josh Lockie            M28            52:39
kevin Darrah           M33            52:39
David Varani           M17            52:39
Patrick McCarthy       M24            52:39
Wendy Weaver           F53            52:39
Nathan Moffatt         M24            52:39
Henry Scott            M18            52:39
Jon Howland            M33            52:39
Sara McCue             F15            52:39
Sam Dryden             M52            52:39
Jana Kmoch             F24            52:39
Randall Blondeau       M35            52:39
Paula Moritz           F33            52:40
Albert Clough          M61            52:40
Arthur Taylor          M34            52:40
Bill Meersman          M46            52:40
Joey Baum              M13            52:40
Shari Edelfelt         F43            52:40
Rachel Weber           F23            52:40
Kevin Matter           M49            52:40
Zhiwei Liu             M37            52:40
Marina Hale            F24            52:40
James Walther          M47            52:40
Linda Bender           F49            52:40
Troy Jiron             M31            52:40
Lynne Foley            F53            52:40
Susana Calderon        F22            52:40
Richard Cox            M40            52:40
Robert Topping         M42            52:40
Joel Griffin           M18            52:40
Jeffery VanDerPol      M26            52:41
Megan Hixson           F26            52:41
Linda Misencik         F42            52:41
Sherisse Hawkins       F38            52:41
Carrie Meersman        F40            52:41
Chelsey Hood           F21            52:41
Rajat Bandhu           M28            52:41
Winston Rast           M30            52:41
Jason Coughlin         M36            52:41
Peter Woldberg         M37            52:41
Phil Weidner           M35            52:41
Dina Howton  Griffin   F32            52:41
Erik Fine              M34            52:42
Diane Sadler           F35            52:42
Robert Kershner        M39            52:42
Tamar Krantz           F36            52:42
Michael Campbell       M47            52:42
Todd Poulsen           M23            52:42
Michael Traina         M31            52:42
Charles Parke          M57            52:42
Richard Denault        M54            52:42
Ken Kolb               M51            52:42
Jonathan Savelle       M42            52:42
Aaron Brooker          M25            52:42
Clarke Talone          M26            52:42
Wiley Billingsley      M47            52:42
Perry Patton           M38            52:42
Jim Curtis             M64            52:42
Lance Troxler          M28            52:42
Henry Hund             M60            52:43
Michael Rosenbach      M32            52:43
Ashley Anderson        F22            52:43
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Beth Baltrusch         F15            52:43
george hinkle          M49            52:43
Gregory Jablonski      M27            52:43
Tom Campbell           M47            52:43
Marti Partridge        F46            52:43
Kevin Wood             M13            52:43
Deborah Jenkins        F48            52:43
Heidi Taggart          F18            52:43
Bennett Fauver         M9             52:43
Jim Dondlinger         M53            52:43
Andrew Bourne          M41            52:43
Annie Shaw             F21            52:43
Cynthia Lecocq         F34            52:43
Tom Varani             M21            52:43
John Hawkins           M43            52:44
Mary Beth Davenport    F23            52:44
Tote Hughes            M12            52:44
Thomas Olson           M54            52:44
Clif Harald            M49            52:44
Charles Hegarty        M44            52:44
Mark Szymanowski       M44            52:44
Neil Mulholland        M43            52:44
Mary Ann Yudez         F46            52:44
Jamie Rozaklis         M15            52:44
Scott Gordon           M54            52:44
Stephen Walker         M23            52:44
Charles van de Boogaar M50            52:44
Brian McCudden         M42            52:44
Mitch Thomas           M37            52:44
Wayne Thompson         M29            52:44
Michael Tappan         M53            52:44
Matthew Joy            M29            52:44
Joan Amend             F40            52:44
Ray Keller             M39            52:44
James Shaw             M48            52:44
Justin Rende           M21            52:45
Patty Bowling          F18            52:45
Jafar Tabaian          M24            52:45
Jon Drew               M28            52:45
Carl Thompson          M33            52:45
Ryan Dart              M24            52:45
Kent Copeland          M46            52:45
Todd Ousley            M25            52:45
Logan Mohseni          M16            52:45
Jacqueline Schafer     F38            52:45
Craig Rowland          M25            52:45
Valmore Celis          M35            52:45
John Powers            M55            52:45
Michael Dodson         M21            52:45
Mark Christopher Manha M38            52:45
Cyndy May              F37            52:46
Larry McDonald         M58            52:46
Christopher Martinez   M36            52:46
Elise Gill             F15            52:46
Sandy DuBrock          F44            52:46
Laura Prakken          F24            52:46
Christian Sharp        M28            52:46
Tom Dishion            M29            52:46
Abraham Yokell         M21            52:46
Taylor Boldt           M12            52:46
Doug Viseur            M40            52:46
Bryan Paine            M25            52:46
Christine Gogan        F35            52:46
Tracy Owen             F27            52:46
Gilberto Colin         M58            52:46
Edmund Kelly           M42            52:46
Daniel Teuton          M34            52:46
Larry Strock           M49            52:46
Melissa Hersey         F37            52:46
Roger Canny            M50            52:46
Karen Fiester          F51            52:46
Tina Ziemek            F20            52:46
Jay Hartwell           M28            52:47
Ed Browning            M55            52:47
Thomas Stahl           M45            52:47
Paul Velasquez         M26            52:47
Mary Carollo           F47            52:47
Joel Stewart           M28            52:47
Stan Rader             M48            52:47
Annie Hamlin           F39            52:47
Shauna Rigli           F22            52:47
Mark Gordon            M34            52:47
James Berntson         M49            52:47
Ed Branstetter         M41            52:47
Shana Letnes           F23            52:47
Daryl McCool           F36            52:47
Michael Morse          M38            52:47
Oren Currier           M13            52:47
Donna Berns            F34            52:47
Alison Canny           F25            52:47
Spencer Hellwig        M12            52:47
Daniel Dwyer           M42            52:47
Vince Kiel             M44            52:47
Stephen Watts          M40            52:47
Michelle Balentine     F33            52:47
Paul Acker             M49            52:48
Nick Newman            M21            52:48
Tom Leman              M66            52:48
Rick Waidler           M57            52:48
Raymond Rocho          M42            52:48
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Cindy Davis            F45            52:48
David Currier          M50            52:48
Jason Waldron          M22            52:48
Joanne Winge           F35            52:48
Diana Flynn            F51            52:48
Keith Rook             M48            52:48
Josh Blackmer          M11            52:48
Lauren Whiteside       F22            52:48
Jesse Stephens         M19            52:48
Greg Shepherd          M29            52:48
Julie Seydel           F35            52:48
Connie Weichselbaumer  F49            52:48
Lisa Bennett           F38            52:48
Ung Sang Ko            M52            52:48
Sandee Miller          F48            52:48
Erik Erickson          M22            52:48
Donald Lemek           M33            52:48
Mary Ellen Vernon      F43            52:49
Shirl Sweeney          F33            52:49
Kris Aldrich           M38            52:49
Marley Shipps          F27            52:49
Ryan Rangel            M20            52:49
Stacy Dehart           F33            52:49
Rebecca Hoskins        F38            52:49
Kristin Kray           F30            52:49
Kobus Swanepoel        M52            52:50
Nathan Wells           M26            52:50
Cyndie Lockett         F28            52:50
Karl Sorton            M35            52:50
Kathleen Overcash      F52            52:50
David Koditek          M20            52:50
Michael Weidler        M54            52:50
Todd Lawson            M38            52:50
Jason Abell            M31            52:50
Amanda Chytka          F14            52:50
Thomas Giddings        M50            52:50
JEFF JOHNSON           M40            52:50
Andy Wilson            M33            52:50
Thomas Nun             M33            52:50
Lou Bainbridge         M44            52:50
Matt Archer            M27            52:50
Dave Mueller           M26            52:51
Elle Sweeney           F13            52:51
Harry Farb             M56            52:51
Craig Neugeboren       M31            52:51
Ben Colo               M15            52:51
Franco Filippi         M40            52:51
Jeff Gallegos          M37            52:51
Lynne Shults           F35            52:51
Ryan Lynch             M10            52:51
Pete Skrief            M21            52:51
Jennifer Adams         F20            52:52
Jeremy Huston          M18            52:52
Robert Johnson         M54            52:52
Larry Boven            M49            52:52
Scott Sweeney          M34            52:52
Corky Baverstock       M26            52:53
Ashengfi Admassu       M39            52:53
Travis Hemborg         M32            52:53
Mickey Fain            M46            52:53
Jennifer Wieczorek     F26            52:53
Elyza Pierce           F23            52:53
Patrick Lynch          M37            52:53
Michael Hoody          M28            52:53
Bonnie Brandl          F41            52:53
Kelly Youngman         F19            52:53
Heather Knight         F28            52:53
Robert Kirby           M44            52:54
Tyler Roberts          M26            52:54
Nathan Feaver          M16            52:54
Lyndsey Paul           F23            52:54
Lexi Strickland        F11            52:54
Chantel Sloan          F30            52:54
Joy Kosenski           F26            52:54
Travis Klempan         M20            52:54
Brian Pritchard        M24            52:54
Lisen Gusfafson        F30            52:54
Ramona Eichhorn        F37            52:54
Mark Haberer           M55            52:55
Ted Katramados         M34            52:55
Brett Stoyell          M28            52:55
Ingrid Millhauser      F35            52:55
Evan Roth              M54            52:55
Sabrina Shires         F28            52:55
Thomas Smyth           M47            52:55
Chris Obst             F38            52:55
Jeffrey Judkins        M12            52:55
Richard Hess           M46            52:55
Jennifer Greshik       F31            52:55
Amy Yeadon             F25            52:55
Allison Cook           F24            52:55
Cammie Muller          F29            52:55
Lisa Bietau            F43            52:55
Carl Kloos             M21            52:55
Tom Andrasak           M42            52:56
Joyce Goot Hing Leong  F46            52:56
Katharine Cochran      F39            52:56
Joe Hourigan           M35            52:56
Ron Blickenstaff       M55            52:56
Carisa Willibey        F35            52:56
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David Allen            M38            52:56
Daniel Heisick         M24            52:56
Randall Jamieson       M50            52:56
Paula Ungs             F39            52:56
Christopher Whetten    M31            52:56
Elizabeth Andrews      F30            52:56
Vincent Giacabazi      M20            52:56
Steven Johnson         M44            52:56
James Sigler           M36            52:56
Nyall James            M11            52:57
Nicholas Corong        M39            52:57
Kevin Maguire          M42            52:57
Sara Bertagnolli       F19            52:57
Carlin Gettliffe       M15            52:57
Chris Addison          M34            52:57
Steven Morozowich      M29            52:57
Jerico Javier          M24            52:57
Mike Rocklitz          M27            52:57
Jerry Dukes            M54            52:57
John Kinsfather        M57            52:57
Al Greybowski          M56            52:57
F Morales              M38            52:57
Chris Mihalik          M41            52:57
Chad Cornelius         M26            52:57
Melanie Bernson        F20            52:57
Alan Sirhal            M47            52:57
Sarah Kesler           F31            52:58
Jeremy Palm            M25            52:58
Mark Morano            M43            52:58
Danielle Mashburn      F18            52:58
Christine Brewer       F35            52:58
Bethany Griego         F19            52:58
Kim Garrett            F37            52:58
Rusty Atkins           M41            52:58
Sonya Bugbee           F25            52:58
Elizabeth Entwisle     F20            52:58
Jesus Martinez         M32            52:58
Ken Barkdoll           M37            52:58
Kathleen Majewski      F14            52:58
Tessa Kramer           F17            52:58
Barry Williams         M39            52:59
Clare Cull             F35            52:59
Jon Caighien           M20            52:59
Marit Haaland          F14            52:59
Tim Levine             M36            52:59
Nick Malakar           M31            52:59
Matthew Christoph      M28            52:59
Sonja Jacobsen         F33            52:59
Ed Abreo               M40            52:59
Russell Black          M42            52:59
Joe Sagrati            M33            53:00
Sharon Henderson       F39            53:00
Jason Coble            M31            53:00
Laura McDowell         F18            53:00
Todd Sanders           M35            53:00
John Olson             M52            53:00
Christina Bayon        F26            53:00
Rebecca Keith          F21            53:00
Jerry Colwell          M34            53:00
Connie Plant           F49            53:00
Karonann Young         F54            53:00
Daniel Guerra          M36            53:00
Kimberly Lake          F29            53:00
David Mason            M39            53:00
Kathryn MacGregor      F50            53:01
Daniel Lawton          M19            53:01
Paul Albert            M30            53:01
Dennis Glowniak        M54            53:01
Anna Howell            F16            53:01
Mark Donaldson         M49            53:01
Michael DeSordi        M31            53:01
Jennifer Morris        F27            53:01
Ann Carlin             F50            53:01
Molly Kirk             F36            53:01
Paul Culnan            M50            53:01
Marc Formichella       M24            53:01
Nancy Vankirk          F50            53:01
Steve McLellan         M43            53:01
Michael Lebsack        M14            53:01
Gary Freeman           M31            53:01
Heather Day            F29            53:01
Suzanne Brost          F53            53:01
Scott Hatton           M25            53:01
Ami Kuisle             F24            53:02
Jeffrey Albrecht       M28            53:02
Tena Michel            F0             53:02
Glenn Behring          M49            53:02
Sonja Tsiridis         F28            53:02
Stacey Diaz            F41            53:02
Julie Dolin            F39            53:02
Dart Winkler           M26            53:02
Bruce Jelinek          M51            53:02
Bill Totten            M60            53:02
Trish Browne           F39            53:02
Wade Olson             M15            53:02
Angela Bettcher        F33            53:02
Lydon Walker           M16            53:02
Robert Bethel          M58            53:02
Steven Gorman          M15            53:02
Sam Kirk               M4             53:02
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William Lockner        M30            53:02
Robert Jamieson        M22            53:03
William Eitzen         M56            53:03
Kevin Warr             M38            53:03
Lauren Panasewicz      F14            53:03
Andrew Gorman          M36            53:03
Joe McMullen           M31            53:03
David Kirk             M36            53:03
Scott Dawson           M35            53:03
William Korstad        M61            53:03
Amy Smith              F30            53:03
Jose Jesus Jocob       M49            53:03
Kate Osborn            F10            53:03
Tom Mirande            M32            53:03
Susan Greenley         F44            53:03
Duane Snyder           M50            53:03
Heather Solar          F29            53:03
Melissa Hahn           F19            53:03
Stuart Postiglione     M12            53:03
Eric Smith             M31            53:04
Frank Sagan            M53            53:04
Mara Konopasek         F33            53:04
Daniel Montoya         M44            53:04
Justin Cathers         M27            53:04
Thomas O'Keefe         M35            53:04
Stephen Reimer         M50            53:04
Chrissy Tavegie        F28            53:04
Robert Gorman          M45            53:04
Kimberly Mander        F40            53:04
Regina Celi            F50            53:04
Theodore Gagnon        M37            53:04
Manuel Casanueva       M28            53:04
Gustavo Rivera         M33            53:04
Jennifer Corns         F16            53:04
Nancy Guthrie          F54            53:05
Ellen Festoso          F34            53:05
Jenell Archer          F33            53:05
Kandice Casher         F25            53:05
Laurie Garcia          F34            53:05
Michael McConnell      M47            53:05
Marc Dilz              M10            53:05
Christian Lee          M26            53:05
Hallie Bevan           F16            53:05
Terri Schadegg         F37            53:05
Leslie Jamieson        F23            53:05
George Erbacher        M50            53:05
Keith Paull            M27            53:05
Michael Thomas         M47            53:05
Christopher Krieger    M32            53:05
H.E. Wilkinson         M52            53:06
Sherry Woheltz         F50            53:06
Ashley Plumer          F15            53:06
Peter Archer           M30            53:06
Jason Christie         M28            53:06
Eric Dilz              M50            53:06
Jeff Bontrager         M26            53:06
Ruth Osborn            F44            53:06
Keith Remington        M30            53:06
Rebecca Hauschild      F24            53:06
Rachel Saul            F20            53:07
Jennifer Barry         F35            53:07
Glenn Clark            M39            53:07
Jennifer Wax           F13            53:07
Casey Russell          F29            53:07
Burke Gilbertson       M41            53:07
Alan Stern             M44            53:07
Eli Diamant            M60            53:07
Christopher Nalepa     M24            53:07
Suzanne Brink          F46            53:07
Derek Green            M17            53:07
Jane Molander          F43            53:07
Patrick Haines         M35            53:07
Cydney Creech          F35            53:07
Adam Bowman            M29            53:07
John Guinn             M40            53:07
Megan South            F21            53:08
Angelette Hicks        F30            53:08
David Martinez         M28            53:08
Tim Phares             M26            53:08
Pat Walker             M26            53:08
Robert Plunkett        M13            53:08
Brandon Campanella     M28            53:08
Brian Gay              M27            53:08
Ryan Weber             M22            53:08
Takako Nakamichi       F35            53:08
Jeff Wilber            M47            53:08
Peter Stolken          M40            53:08
Heather Morrison       F31            53:08
C. Paige Smith         F29            53:09
Lucas Monzon           M40            53:09
Allan Graham           M57            53:09
Jason Wharity          M28            53:09
Ernie Kandel           M50            53:09
Beth MacDonald         F36            53:09
Karen Kwentus          F26            53:09
Ben Jasinski           M14            53:09
Paul Haljam            M27            53:09
Christopher Bielinski  M34            53:09
Julie Graham           F31            53:09
Paul Mugler            M21            53:09
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Anne Eckstein          F36            53:09
Vivienne Edgar         F31            53:09
Brian Slobe            M30            53:09
Kristen Waite          F23            53:09
Ann Pollack            F40            53:09
Andrew Kearney         M11            53:09
James Marks            M38            53:09
Phil Brink             M37            53:09
Emiko Hull             F45            53:10
Kim Chmelka            F40            53:10
Jamie Lujan            M28            53:10
Barry King             M49            53:10
Wolfgang Pieken        M41            53:10
Beau Kautzman          M25            53:10
Ross Davis             M9             53:10
Kipp Nash              M25            53:10
Gwendolyn Fidecaro     F23            53:10
Michael Pereira        M26            53:10
Vanessa Formby         F29            53:10
Gerald Shioshita       M45            53:10
Michael Betts          M31            53:11
Deborah Thompson       F30            53:11
Aaron Cotter           M27            53:11
Julie Bopp             F27            53:11
Jim Astle              M58            53:11
Paul Suprenand         M25            53:11
Jayne Jares            F38            53:11
Jason Ucker            M30            53:11
Yolanda Perez-Ruiz     F30            53:11
Mark Urban             M27            53:12
Abdelouahad Hardizi    M36            53:12
Tobia Connor-Tordoff   F26            53:12
Greer Satherlie        F15            53:12
Robert Leger           M37            53:12
Daryl Bodor            M32            53:12
Scott Hunsaker         M44            53:12
Mary McCay             F41            53:12
Hugh Crawford          M39            53:12
Scott Miner            M32            53:12
George Bannister       M29            53:12
Raul Torres            M42            53:12
Graham Hickey          M12            53:12
Heberlein Tamra        F37            53:12
Robert Rayburn         M47            53:13
Ashley Laub            F25            53:13
Patrick Brennan        M64            53:13
Christine Mougin       F35            53:13
Christine Verbeck      F39            53:13
Mark Stafford          M50            53:13
Servaas Kokkelmans     M28            53:13
Bartlett Snyder        M21            53:13
Joel Mauney            M32            53:13
Anna Reeves            F25            53:13
Jay Stoner             M23            53:13
Ryan Hall              M17            53:13
Kari Miller            F38            53:13
John Kelly             M50            53:13
Elizabeth Malatesta    F16            53:14
Cyndi Lewis            F25            53:14
Katie McGee            F26            53:14
Jarred Ramo            M18            53:14
Monty Moran            M35            53:14
Frank Lyman            M50            53:14
Jennifer McNamara      F25            53:14
Todd Siegler           M35            53:14
Adam Mueller           M19            53:14
David Bushnell         M43            53:14
Elodie Emig            F45            53:14
Sharon La Croix        F38            53:14
Ryan Lewis             M26            53:14
Jean Wood              F54            53:14
Leslee Morris          F32            53:14
Zane Holscher          M23            53:14
Angela Poggenpohl      F31            53:14
Don Sliwinski          M52            53:14
Bruce Douglass         M41            53:14
Ron Siefkes            M42            53:14
Sharon O'Keefe         F42            53:14
Melody Morales         F39            53:14
Joe Sisneros           M49            53:14
GILLIAN NEVIN          F30            53:14
Darrin Buehler         M34            53:14
Jeff Stoner            M54            53:15
Ryan Roe               M14            53:15
Steven Myers           M22            53:15
Jason Lord             M29            53:15
Sharif Welch           F32            53:15
Garrett Johnson        M20            53:15
John Myers             M51            53:15
Randy Smith            M47            53:15
Don Harris             M44            53:15
Gary Kelsic            M47            53:15
Sylvia Tilton          F35            53:15
Russell Lightner       M42            53:15
Sean Olivar            M33            53:15
Jeff Mullikin          M30            53:15
MaryAnn Berlin         F48            53:15
Laurie Middleton       M29            53:15
James Sehi             M34            53:16
Nancy Binks-Lyman      F46            53:16
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Tanner Ketellapper     M9             53:16
Toru Takamiya          M28            53:16
Scott Hiller           M33            53:16
Elizabeth Neff         F34            53:16
Susan Roser            F48            53:16
David Burow            M33            53:16
C.J. Addison           M36            53:16
Michael Lane           M30            53:16
Ruth Kozal             F45            53:16
Jason McCabe           M29            53:16
Richard Valent         M57            53:16
Raymond Massa          M51            53:16
Stephen Clark          M39            53:16
Greger Larson          M28            53:16
Mike Merritt           M54            53:16
Michael Hickey         M53            53:17
John Schultz           M35            53:17
Rithy Orloff-Falk      M15            53:17
Ben Stanley            M25            53:17
Kevin Baker            M46            53:17
Betsy Neely            F48            53:17
Holly Semanske         F33            53:17
Steven Ross            M13            53:17
James Sugden           M53            53:17
Michael Gonzalez       M21            53:17
 Andres   Biff    Vale M33            53:17
Janet Taffet           F47            53:17
Draza Milosherich      F12            53:17
Hannah Helmink         F16            53:17
Patrick Hill           M23            53:17
Bill Moyle             M63            53:18
Karen Olsen            F37            53:18
Bryan Hayman           M34            53:18
Debbie Johnson         F48            53:18
Walraven Ketellapper   M46            53:18
Jay Swedberg           M55            53:18
Jennifer Crosby        F32            53:18
David Kafer            M62            53:18
Shary Chavez           F31            53:18
Casi Reckard           F13            53:18
David Ross             M44            53:18
Melissa May            F24            53:18
Melissa Deshayes       F22            53:18
Travis Berry           M33            53:18
Gregory McCoy          M42            53:19
Mary Allen             F19            53:19
Ryan Thompson          M20            53:19
Debie McNamara         F45            53:19
Louis Weltzer          M54            53:19
Patricia Bellac        F41            53:19
Matthew Martinez       M35            53:19
Frank Mendell          M30            53:19
Ming Lee               F27            53:19
Tiffany Dugan          F17            53:20
Cami Pogue             F34            53:20
Zach Ficco             M16            53:20
Herb Porter            M43            53:20
Paul Knighton          M41            53:20
Ted Garcia             M50            53:20
Brent Matson           M30            53:20
Jonathan Schoenberg    M34            53:20
Carol Davis            F53            53:20
Ehrin Graim            M21            53:20
Paul Berberian         M36            53:20
James Pulju            M42            53:20
Paul Neumann           M22            53:20
Patrick Mcfadden       M40            53:20
Denny O'Malley         M53            53:21
David Adamson          M55            53:21
Natalee Downs          F23            53:21
Cynthia Jessen         F35            53:21
Ronald LaBonte         M43            53:21
Kid Marano             M21            53:21
Christine Levy         F14            53:21
Mike LYONS             M55            53:21
Philippe Lepercq       M37            53:21
Marina Velasquez-Zimme F36            53:21
Amy Jo Curkendall      F18            53:21
Steven Maxfield        M23            53:21
Jacqueline Conkling    F27            53:21
Cynthia Lavin          F42            53:22
Michael Kearney        M42            53:22
Deirdre Sullivan       F23            53:22
Ramon Vera             M51            53:22
Pete Madden            M45            53:22
Tre Vertuca            M26            53:22
Steve Hanks            M46            53:22
Lynne Eley             F42            53:22
David Wood             M58            53:22
Kevin Johnston         M38            53:22
Kiefer Chakmakian      M12            53:22
Bill Newman            M58            53:23
Brianne Hovey          F22            53:23
Randy Macht            M42            53:23
Sam Ward               M17            53:23
Michael Hackman        M38            53:23
Luis Portillo          M34            53:23
John Cook              M27            53:23
Courtney Rossi         F27            53:23
Frank Rivera           M45            53:23
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Jeff Server            M42            53:23
Gentry Chakmakian      M9             53:23
Tomas Jankovic         M31            53:23
Kristi Kinney          F38            53:23
Greg Macchia           M30            53:23
Jennifer Perkins       F29            53:23
Danielle Olson         F25            53:23
Cherlyn Houlihan       F59            53:24
Jonathan Ochsner       M29            53:24
Carolyn Smith          F29            53:24
Anthony Crossland      M36            53:24
Meghan Doran           F18            53:24
Jonathan Ballard       M28            53:24
Conan Heelan           M23            53:24
Ngan Nguyen            F29            53:24
Jacqueline Haberkorn   F23            53:24
Kerry Galusha          F19            53:24
Neal Palles            M34            53:24
Nicole Gerber          F35            53:24
Patrick Comly          M16            53:24
Tom Madden             M10            53:24
Jenny Priestley        F29            53:24
Nathan Faith           M15            53:25
Jeff Herren            M48            53:25
Anna Hall              F15            53:25
Jerry Mills            M52            53:25
Art Aspinall           M49            53:25
Jeff Lamontagne        M32            53:25
Andy Mirkis            M39            53:25
Cathy Flanagan         F35            53:25
Charlie Stevens        M39            53:25
Mark Sandrock          M48            53:25
Kevin Marsman          M33            53:25
Stephen Strand         M50            53:25
Nina Justin            F37            53:25
Erik Heftye            M34            53:25
Jody Hughes            F49            53:25
Maria Beitia           F26            53:25
Brandon Ward           M18            53:25
James Wilkins          M28            53:25
Bud Shark              M55            53:25
Jill Varveris          F18            53:25
Robert Allen           M23            53:26
Sabryna Liddle         F35            53:26
Norma-May Isakow       F48            53:26
Douglas McCrimmon      M70            53:26
Eloy Lopez             M23            53:26
Anthony Weiss          M58            53:26
Lisa Lynch             F38            53:26
Allen Thieme           M59            53:26
Anais Prasad           F10            53:26
Dion Spencer           M47            53:26
David Williams         M36            53:26
Amy Britton            F38            53:26
Bob Reich              M32            53:26
John Baker             M28            53:26
Trevor McDonald        M12            53:26
James Woods            M47            53:26
Bob Gamble             M57            53:26
Brad Chewakin          M39            53:27
Chris Feller           M10            53:27
Peter Chevalier        M30            53:27
James Montoya          M32            53:27
Kelly Hood             F41            53:27
Mindi Seaman           F31            53:27
Stephen Kraw           M31            53:27
David Osterman         M47            53:27
John Weiler            M35            53:27
Heather Reading        F28            53:27
Kristen Ranville       F22            53:27
Randy Kerr             M41            53:27
Rene Sanchez           M49            53:27
Sunniva Russell        F55            53:27
Brett Cook             M32            53:27
Edward Baca            M31            53:27
Eric Dreyer            M36            53:27
Curtis Miller          M58            53:27
David Vellos           M30            53:27
John Bornhofen         M27            53:27
Marie Vicek            F32            53:27
Kristopher Kerecman    M22            53:27
Rod Brittner           M37            53:28
Dan Ritter             M25            53:28
Liz Mahoney            F32            53:28
Beth Magers            F24            53:28
Brian Curkendall       M16            53:28
Dave Lyles             M42            53:28
Shon Davis             M32            53:28
Teri Wright            F48            53:28
Kyle Wimmer            M22            53:28
Zod Shark              F28            53:28
Nadia Prasad           F34            53:28
Joanne Fulco           F43            53:28
Frank Mendicino        M36            53:28
David Krumme           M54            53:28
Fred Vosloh            M35            53:28
Jim Reeder             M54            53:28
Carol Wood             F36            53:28
Russell Bowler         M36            53:28
Robert Romero          M55            53:28
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Patricia Watkins       F39            53:28
Jose Valadez           M40            53:28
Jared Kwas             M21            53:28
Briana Olchin          F16            53:28
Grant Lehman           M26            53:29
Jennifer Henderson Pit F34            53:29
Patrick Burns          M51            53:29
John Carey             M52            53:29
Tom Gooding            M13            53:29
Geraldine Weber        F61            53:29
Nikki Hurd             F27            53:29
Alison Garel           F14            53:29
Bill Young             M30            53:29
Jim Peterson           M63            53:29
Ellen Kmoch            F24            53:29
Ashley Hiller          F28            53:29
Anna Kuschpel          F17            53:29
James Galluccio        M26            53:29
Jane Pargiter-Hatem    F41            53:29
Lisa Niccum            F21            53:29
Brianna Loecher        F19            53:29
Daniel Taylor          M19            53:29
Susan Rome             F48            53:29
Stephen Sutton         M33            53:30
Doug Kenkel            M37            53:30
Peter Lanner           M24            53:30
Eileen Campbell        F36            53:30
David Bixenmann        M42            53:30
Donna Schmidt          F38            53:30
John T. Pappas         M54            53:30
Darren Larson          M29            53:30
Amanda Jackson         F16            53:30
Christine Aklestad     F33            53:30
David Mathias          M35            53:30
Rachel Ellenberger     F23            53:30
Stacey Harris          F23            53:30
Chad Olivier           M36            53:31
Kyley Ellenberger      F23            53:31
Brett Ammon            M43            53:31
Marty Maxfield         M32            53:31
Denise Carroll         F30            53:31
Christina Taysom       F16            53:31
Brett harrel           M22            53:31
Jochen Wachter         M26            53:31
Jacqueline Gartshore   F40            53:31
Mary Ellen Ford        F49            53:31
Edward Dranginis       M47            53:31
Robert Borland         M28            53:31
Jennifer Elss          F32            53:31
Thomas De Jong         M33            53:31
Heather Waugh          F16            53:31
Mike Blaha             M40            53:32
Laura Graber           F15            53:32
Steven Woodruff        M27            53:32
Rolf Munson            M45            53:32
Andrea Bray            F28            53:32
Lisa Hilsden           F30            53:32
Michael Marzulla       M47            53:32
Maddie Sweeney         F11            53:32
Mariah Ford            F17            53:32
Treone Cooley          F20            53:32
Marina Plaoutskaya     F27            53:32
Lori Cameron           F44            53:32
Jake Garcia            M46            53:32
Jeremy Parker          M30            53:33
Owen Hnath             M17            53:33
Caroline Lutrull       F62            53:33
Lori Scanlon           F42            53:33
Ted Petranoff          M51            53:33
Kelly DiNatale         M48            53:33
Thomas Lockhart        M38            53:33
LINDSAY KUHN           F14            53:33
Elizabeth Weight       F35            53:33
Sonya Wasinger         F44            53:33
Scot Latimer           M46            53:33
Erin Huffaker          M33            53:33
Matt Dickinson         M33            53:33
William Mcdonald       M39            53:34
Elizabeth Gold         F30            53:34
Roberta Martinez       F28            53:34
Don Gaiti              M54            53:34
John Huntington        M56            53:34
Jim Shortridge         M22            53:34
Tom Patch              M45            53:34
Nancy Mayer            F46            53:34
Jennifer Williams      F23            53:34
Shawn Cathers          M27            53:34
Diane Egner            F42            53:34
Patrick McGarrity      M32            53:34
Amy Wildgrube          F32            53:34
Roger Brooks           M39            53:34
Chris Stiphout         M23            53:34
Lynn Seagren           F29            53:34
Yasuhiro Okuyama       M26            53:35
Richard Lane           M34            53:35
Jon Lopez              M41            53:35
Joel Robinson          M48            53:35
Steven Anderson        M52            53:35
Mark Hornecker         M49            53:35
Mark Schulbach         M29            53:35
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Brittany Thompson      F18            53:35
Kathryn Snyder         F25            53:35
Cynthia Mitchell       F20            53:35
Jann Engelstad         F32            53:35
Steven Plumberg        M51            53:35
Jonathan Ortiz         M30            53:35
Terry Larson           F41            53:35
David Dran             M35            53:35
Olivia Denton          F27            53:35
Aundrea Hasselbach     F29            53:35
Robert Koch            M35            53:35
Shannon Ozaki          F18            53:35
Sarah Judkins          F14            53:35
Ryan Hoel              M27            53:35
Matt Buzas             M22            53:35
Nick Seminara          M15            53:36
Jack Airlie            M58            53:36
Lorin Leenaerts        F31            53:36
Thomas Marshall        M34            53:36
Barry Lefer            M35            53:36
Keith Richardson       M24            53:36
Jordan Osterman        M14            53:36
Paul Johnson           M21            53:36
Kathy Musgrave         F35            53:36
Mary Razor             F47            53:36
Chris Wingerberg       M17            53:36
Daryl Myers            M28            53:36
Caroline Bronchick     F35            53:36
Jean Brookbanks        F31            53:36
Ned Prusse             M24            53:36
Kelly Atteridg         F35            53:36
Maria Stelacia         F29            53:36
Duane W Vickerman      M59            53:37
Trish Medina           F28            53:37
John Grim              M43            53:37
Keith Terwilliger      M25            53:37
Jeffrey Cantrell       M35            53:37
Joseph Soruco          M33            53:37
Sean Reyes             M21            53:37
Bruce Prommersberger   M50            53:37
Christina Grabarczyk   F25            53:37
David Douglas          M41            53:37
Steve Lujan            M31            53:37
Michael Melun          M34            53:37
Stacey Durbin          F35            53:37
Amy Wheeler            F23            53:37
Ron Espinosa           M52            53:37
James Moss             M32            53:37
Erin Bauer             F23            53:37
Patrick Robinson       M58            53:38
Beth Marvel            F39            53:38
Shelley Wilcox         F37            53:38
Sue Marrer-Strasen     F50            53:38
John Bauer-Martinez    M51            53:38
Eleri Robinson         F41            53:38
Boyce Bender           M45            53:38
Chris Berg             M23            53:38
Maureen Hart           F38            53:38
Gregg Crockett         M43            53:38
Keith Holecek          M26            53:38
Carl Fiduk             M44            53:38
William Jackson        M53            53:38
Will Patrone           M21            53:38
Riley Daniels          M13            53:38
Wilhelm Euler          M63            53:39
Jennifer Harrison      F28            53:39
Megan Gossard          F33            53:39
Sonia Benglen          F35            53:39
Todd Allen             M39            53:39
Don DeCamp             M47            53:39
Julie Braunsdorf       F42            53:39
Gayleen Maelzer        F34            53:39
James Bryant           M39            53:39
Tiffany Mitchell       F18            53:39
Alessandra Fuhrman     F14            53:39
Les Rosenstein         M53            53:39
Kevin Phillips         M42            53:39
Rian Southworth        M50            53:39
Tisha Hill             F39            53:39
Jessica Bolen          F15            53:40
Andy Van Boskirk       M29            53:40
Muriel Hale            F18            53:40
Kristine Hanson        F22            53:40
Cindy Townsend         F38            53:40
Lance Gonzalez         M15            53:40
John Ryan              M46            53:40
Gary Overholt          M37            53:40
Matt Morris            M24            53:40
Jeanne Leasure         F33            53:40
Steve Levin            M32            53:40
Nanette Fahrenbruch    F29            53:40
Randy Padilla          M31            53:40
Brian Jensen           M26            53:40
William Harrison       M34            53:40
Ken Ordes              M27            53:40
Matthew Freeman        M44            53:40
Ryan Wells             M24            53:40
Rico Kellogg           M34            53:40
Karen Hoover           F26            53:40
Brandon McNerlin       M24            53:40

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 81/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Barrie Roesler         M23            53:40
Billy Willson          M25            53:40
Florian Helmbrecht     M24            53:41
Tracey Leffinwell      F15            53:41
Laura Williams         F47            53:41
Jeffrey Golian         M44            53:41
Ruddy Goulet           M43            53:41
Joseph Mehsling        M34            53:41
William Barrett        M48            53:41
Mary Beth Wolff        F38            53:41
Arthur Arms Jr.        M48            53:41
Gary Morley            M48            53:41
Matt Sparks            M25            53:41
Louie McKee            M41            53:41
Jonathan Bard          M24            53:41
Nicholas Bilodeau      M19            53:41
Travis Holland         M19            53:41
Curtis Paxton          M19            53:41
Peter Michel           M35            53:41
Kate Gaddis            F25            53:41
Miguel Zavala-Allen    M34            53:41
Sara Gravelin          F22            53:41
Mark Steffes           M42            53:41
Laurie Penzenstadler   F36            53:41
John Johnston          M56            53:41
Joseph Ridley          M29            53:41
Greg Saarela           M46            53:41
Alexander VonAllmen    M12            53:41
Scott Sprague          M52            53:41
Jodi Blomberg          F27            53:41
Brooke Dolenc          F21            53:41
Beverly Buchler        F54            53:42
Ben Vega               M53            53:42
Jim Phillips           M42            53:42
Michael Wright         M54            53:42
Daniel Polimino        M34            53:42
Scott Mitchell         M34            53:42
David DeCamillis       M37            53:42
Pam Bolstad            F43            53:42
Kathleen Foreman       F14            53:42
Fred Navarro           M47            53:42
Eric Waggoner          M29            53:42
Keri Howe              F28            53:42
George Morris          M47            53:43
Kevin Copeland         M34            53:43
Sarah Wilson           F27            53:43
Jeffery White          M54            53:43
Kristen Hislop         F37            53:43
Patrick    R Cavanaugh M58            53:43
Chris Batson           M34            53:43
R Gary Rhodes          M51            53:43
Lynn Chance            F41            53:43
Katie Mackenzie        F21            53:43
Matthew Cutter         M33            53:43
Annette Montoya        F43            53:43
Derek Cole             M14            53:43
Karen Foreman          F42            53:43
Jennifer Banks         F36            53:44
Thomas Mereness        M56            53:44
David McIntosh         M48            53:44
Diane Michel           F34            53:44
Chris Votoupal         M27            53:44
Michelle Wilson        F31            53:44
Beth Long              F39            53:44
Darby Chambers         F41            53:44
Alison Holloran        F30            53:44
Gordon Jones           M54            53:44
Kendra Geddes          F30            53:44
Tom Rafferty           M54            53:44
David Mann             M41            53:44
Brad Hall              M41            53:44
Erich Dorn             M16            53:44
Kate Waggoner          F26            53:44
Patrick Brown          M31            53:45
Jason Mumm             M32            53:45
Henry Sanin            M35            53:45
Rob Buzby              M36            53:45
Chad Serfass           M25            53:45
Martina Sailer         F24            53:45
Fred Kofman            M41            53:45
Richard Trevino        M24            53:45
Bella Manning          F24            53:45
Mark Douthit           M46            53:45
Alex Kirkpatrick       M14            53:45
Ann Shelden            F35            53:45
CHRIS BROWN            M33            53:45
Megan MacDonnell       F27            53:45
Conrad Steller         M26            53:45
William Seuard         M37            53:45
Bruce Bendell          M34            53:46
Stephanie Aleman       F21            53:46
Fred Berry             M46            53:46
Deena Ditus            F35            53:46
David Gardiner         M30            53:46
Kevin Allen            M49            53:46
John Kirkpatrick       M40            53:46
David Miller           M40            53:46
Sean Von Feldt         M35            53:46
Shawn McIlnay          M34            53:47
Sherry Madison         F45            53:47
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Hugo Carlson           M61            53:47
Scott Marten           M34            53:47
Greg Leonard           M33            53:47
Nick Ortiz             M27            53:47
Paul Workman           M29            53:47
Dale Nichols           M30            53:47
Chris Schlegel         M27            53:47
David Everhart         M41            53:47
Kristin Wallace        F29            53:47
Stuart Freeman         M43            53:47
Jayson Taylor          M25            53:47
Gordon Gilmore         M52            53:47
Patricia Orendorff     F21            53:47
Andrew Jenkins         M27            53:47
Darcey Angelo          F31            53:48
Richard Kurschner      M63            53:48
Susan Echt             F20            53:48
Mukesh Aghi            M46            53:48
Rick Guthke            M30            53:48
Cheryl Madeson         F39            53:48
Thomas Ginocchio       M26            53:48
Ayo Labode             F33            53:48
Brian Bettenhausen     M18            53:48
Matthew Weege          M25            53:48
Susan Caskey           F31            53:48
Stephen Spruce         M31            53:48
Gilbert Dunn           M39            53:48
Debbie Bloom           F36            53:48
Mike Thomas            M50            53:48
Robert McBride         M31            53:48
Michael Cain           M31            53:49
Bill Fischer           M42            53:49
Thomas Stocker         M45            53:49
Alexander Nelson       M16            53:49
Bill Schuler           M54            53:49
Larry Pederson         M53            53:49
Kim Klitz              F32            53:49
James Scott            M37            53:49
Randy Heller           M60            53:49
James Cantin           M44            53:49
Mike Finnerty          M23            53:49
Sasha Ferguson         F25            53:49
Scott Sutton           M31            53:49
Patrick Ryan           M26            53:49
Eldon Condir           M46            53:49
Evan Greene            F25            53:49
Mark Lee               M26            53:49
CHRISTIAN HARKER       M22            53:50
Brad Averill           M38            53:50
Andrew Casper          M18            53:50
Will Coleman           M39            53:50
Bruce Pearson          M55            53:50
Malia Bosworth         F25            53:50
Matthew Arnold         M24            53:50
Allison Van Fleet      F25            53:50
Edward Tabler          M37            53:50
Susan Murray           F24            53:50
Deanna Lombardo        F21            53:50
Brain Coffey           M28            53:50
Scott Manning          M29            53:50
Matt Mann              M28            53:50
Jennifer Grabarczyk    F28            53:50
Dennis Caron           M31            53:50
Catherine Hilker       F46            53:51
Jennifer Dundon        F33            53:51
Laurie Patton          F43            53:51
Thomas Spaulding       M32            53:51
CHAD RICHART           M31            53:51
Kelly Sullivan         F24            53:51
Jeff Thomas            M25            53:51
Barry Remington        M39            53:51
Kevin Colin            M11            53:51
Rose Rollo             F35            53:51
Clark Stukey           M38            53:51
Michael Pancoast       M23            53:51
Jordan Johnson         M18            53:51
Christina Gille        F37            53:51
ANDREW SWAN            M29            53:51
Luke Lahman            M12            53:51
Jim Davis              M40            53:51
Eric Baltz             M30            53:51
Teresa Huck            F54            53:51
Craig Skinner          M30            53:51
Heath Seaman           M35            53:51
Charlene Oppermann     F47            53:51
Toby Derloshon         M44            53:51
Cynthia Torres         F32            53:51
Mike Mooney            M49            53:51
Trevor Monroe          M31            53:52
Blair Kilgallen        M52            53:52
WILLIAM TRUJILLO       M37            53:52
Christina DeCook       F20            53:52
Tim Braun              M22            53:52
Andrew Alderman        M19            53:52
MATTHEW CALIFANO       M16            53:52
Marge Rinaldi          F53            53:52
Garret Brandt          M34            53:53
Jerry Martin           M54            53:53
Rosemary Tomaszewski   F33            53:53
Harry Williamson       M61            53:53
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Jeff Kaiser            M43            53:53
Cynthia Besselievre    F40            53:53
Carrie Brown           F34            53:53
Alison Andreas         F31            53:53
Derik Felgar           M42            53:53
John Meier             M37            53:53
Jeff McCoy             M51            53:53
John Tinkler           M35            53:53
Marty Euwema           F45            53:53
Tim Dundon             M31            53:53
Steve Smoot            M50            53:53
Heather Shaver         F23            53:53
Don DiPrince           M51            53:53
Norman Stein           M57            53:53
Juan Torres            M16            53:54
Jerry O'Donnell        M56            53:54
Kyle Burns             M23            53:54
Larry Renoe            M40            53:54
Scott Babb             M30            53:54
Jim Blair              M59            53:54
Lukas Sanchez          M13            53:54
Melissa Ellis          F25            53:54
Don Parker             M54            53:54
Charlie Merrow         M14            53:54
Scott Bailey           M32            53:54
Maurine Shambarger     F56            53:54
Michael Robertson      M30            53:54
Nelson Brentlinger     M42            53:54
P Schei                M37            53:54
Timothy Griffith       M30            53:54
Tayllor Spadafora      F21            53:54
Nancy Neff             F28            53:54
Lisa Rasmussen         F39            53:54
Wendy Ellwood          F40            53:55
Jessica Rosenberg      F30            53:55
Russell Beatty         M43            53:55
Gina Bueche            F20            53:55
George Fogel           M31            53:55
Trisha Benglen         F19            53:55
Jenny Halcomb          F26            53:55
Lucas Pena-Gonzalez    M10            53:55
Jim Agee               M26            53:55
Randall Dailey         M38            53:55
Robert Emmen           M39            53:55
Cornelia Boylston      F52            53:55
John Zavala            M52            53:55
Carol Shankland        F37            53:55
Roger Walker           M34            53:55
Brandy Sylvester       F31            53:56
Rick Brubaker          M42            53:56
Kathleen Reed          F42            53:56
Olga Kyle              F35            53:56
Roxanne Miller         F38            53:56
Ted Tarasow            M34            53:56
John Pavelich          M50            53:56
Michael Keter          M52            53:56
Katie Peterson         F27            53:56
Barry Park             M31            53:56
Ryan Kalamaya          M23            53:57
Timothy Judkins        M24            53:57
Thomas Huffman         M44            53:57
David Swanson          M14            53:57
Bill Heizer            M49            53:57
Javier Lozano          M37            53:57
Jessica Palmer         F26            53:57
Kerstin Dickson        F36            53:57
Tyson Carpenter        M25            53:57
 Unknown Runner        M99            53:57
Kim Ladd               F20            53:57
Carly Smart            F23            53:57
Robert Jump            M50            53:57
Laura Burkhardt        F13            53:58
Lee Rozaklis           M50            53:58
Maggie Godfrey         F27            53:58
Mary Schroeder         F44            53:58
Laura Hanne            F41            53:58
Kathleen Sullivan      F20            53:58
Kevin Hopkins          M41            53:58
Jennifer Barbour       F31            53:58
Michael Koertje        M35            53:58
Susan Mcafee           F41            53:58
Dennis Peltier         M43            53:58
David Capone           M30            53:58
Barbara DeLisle        F37            53:58
Mark Golazewski        M47            53:59
Gina Parks             F34            53:59
Jim Rosanbalm          M33            53:59
Brad Simpson           M46            53:59
Tom Helms              M51            53:59
Charyl Leblanc         F39            53:59
Michael Outslay        M28            53:59
David Neisen           M23            53:59
Julie Fast             F18            53:59
Neil Lott              M24            53:59
Elizabeth Tharan       F39            53:59
Joshua Campora         M28            53:59
Max Peters             M55            53:59
Chip Merrow            M48            53:59
Gary Tennenbaum        M31            53:59
Doug Aden              M50            53:59
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Nikki Hart             F28            53:59
Scott Whitney          M30            53:59
Katie Hines            F37            54:00
Timothy Link           M49            54:00
Susan Sterling         F52            54:00
Laura Norris           F32            54:00
Eli Michael            M29            54:00
Laurel Kane            F20            54:00
Marie Kloor            F13            54:00
Alan Richards          M55            54:00
Irene Drabek           F51            54:00
Mary Putman            F27            54:00
Ryan Nelson            M21            54:00
James Smith            M47            54:00
Theresa Christie       F32            54:00
Amita Chugh            F21            54:00
Dirk Cockrum           M33            54:00
Brooks Robinson        M25            54:00
Jill vonGraffenberger  F25            54:00
Thomas Euler           M36            54:00
Roxanne Slayden        F33            54:00
Richard Shults         M33            54:00
Bruce Fischer          M43            54:00
Sabine Kunz            F12            54:00
Hai Tran               M35            54:00
Janet Hayes            F39            54:00
David Rosenberg        M41            54:01
Bill Walker            M53            54:01
Nick Green             M40            54:01
Carrie Cockerham       F25            54:01
Jennifer Matuschek     F38            54:01
Kewzi Parton           F22            54:01
John Mowery            M35            54:01
Andrew Levin           M17            54:01
LaRae Bradbury         F38            54:01
Valarie Wells-Connor   F29            54:01
Justin Walk            M20            54:01
Michael Otepka         M19            54:01
Harry Shriver          M54            54:01
Hung Tran              M33            54:01
Barbara Dahl           F50            54:01
Rachelle Hearn         F20            54:01
Con Cockrum            M30            54:01
Casey Kochevar         F29            54:01
David Severson         M46            54:02
Bernadett Tynan        F41            54:02
George Chakmakian      M46            54:02
William Arens          M29            54:02
Margaret Black         F31            54:02
Collin Augenstein      M12            54:02
David Meyer            M39            54:02
Laura Orlowski         F33            54:02
Mary Froehlich         F24            54:02
Megan Cason            F22            54:02
Julie Moran            F38            54:02
Terrell Dye            M34            54:02
Greg Frederick         M27            54:02
Wilmer Marengo         M42            54:02
Melanie Eggers         F29            54:02
Bruce Ginther          M50            54:02
Joe Wrona              M31            54:02
Martina Vidali         F24            54:02
Karl Schoenbrunn       M24            54:02
Sam Gault              M20            54:03
Kathryn Skinner        F32            54:03
Christina Schleicher   F25            54:03
Keegan Pilling         M13            54:03
Kevin Keilbach         M28            54:03
Jeff Norman            M35            54:03
Daniel Wells           M51            54:03
John Mullen            M54            54:03
Justin Hazelwood       M14            54:03
Woody  William Salava  M47            54:03
Jessica Xavier         F38            54:03
Dirk Lashnits          M26            54:03
Craig Lally            M37            54:03
William Richards       M49            54:03
Rachael Fischer        F14            54:03
Carla Augenstein       F43            54:03
Malinda Schaefer       F29            54:03
Patricia Gilbert       F34            54:03
Michael Hill           M26            54:04
Theo Barker            M37            54:04
Jennifer Veldhuizen    F33            54:04
Dan Krems              M25            54:04
Doron Lambert          F47            54:04
Charles Goodwin        M28            54:04
Carla Geanetta         F22            54:04
Dick Gardner           M74            54:04
Louis Tubbesing        M13            54:04
Adam Monk              M17            54:04
Jessica Kasson         F22            54:04
Jeffrey Truesdall      M53            54:04
Billy LaGreca          M11            54:04
Garrett Russell        M17            54:05
MATT CAMPBELL          M31            54:05
Jennifer Stewart       F31            54:05
Robert Karisny         M44            54:05
O. Arnold Snyder       M54            54:05
Margie Adams           F42            54:05
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Jesse Hill             M21            54:05
Laurie Williams        F38            54:05
Barbara Connell        F49            54:05
Rich Green             M53            54:05
David Tarrab           M21            54:05
Marc Llacuna           M26            54:05
Les Wright             M60            54:05
Richelle McMurty       F23            54:05
Evan Taragano          M31            54:05
Henry Wheeler          M44            54:05
Drew Jeffrey           M35            54:06
Sheryl Herner          F30            54:06
Eric Ron               M12            54:06
Paul Jannatpour        M33            54:06
Elise Lowe             F16            54:06
John McLean            M22            54:06
Gail Marcus            F46            54:06
Jennifer Johnson       F30            54:06
Gilbert Dickinson      M51            54:06
Amy Valdez             F38            54:06
Dan DiCuollo           M30            54:06
Robert Newhall         M33            54:06
Rhea Powell            F22            54:06
Jonathan Hodgson       M14            54:06
Larry Mueller          M51            54:06
Scott Powell           M26            54:06
Jim Mardock            M56            54:06
Sandra OneFeather      F35            54:06
Ian Lee                M16            54:06
T.C. Aylward           F38            54:06
Kevin Adams            M11            54:07
Steven Goodell         M16            54:07
Andrea Schleser        F37            54:07
Gaelyn Felix           F25            54:07
Sanda Boling           F32            54:07
Marko Voitel           M30            54:07
Kerri McClory          F27            54:07
Jake Quinn             M50            54:07
Chris Reid             M31            54:07
Diane Repasky          F37            54:07
Mark Herhold           M35            54:07
Thomas Vela            M52            54:07
Hilary Westenburg      F28            54:07
Michael Fish           M41            54:07
Sonya Norman           F32            54:07
Drew Whitmill          M14            54:07
Bill Gibson            M29            54:07
Kathryn Yost           F32            54:08
Zane Briegel           M30            54:08
William Haneghan       M48            54:08
Terri Cassidy          F28            54:08
Jeff Lynn Wayne        M33            54:08
Adriana Ayala          F35            54:08
Chris Dakin            M26            54:08
Daniel Hartman         M16            54:08
Timothy Kovac          M29            54:08
Richard Brown          M34            54:08
David Feese            M49            54:08
Julie Clark            F34            54:08
Dick Kreck             M60            54:08
Sarah Hawkins          F25            54:08
Kari Gratz             F22            54:08
Matthew Westenburg     M29            54:09
Betsy Kirschbaum       F37            54:09
Mike Gabel             M24            54:09
Wayne Miller           M62            54:09
Ritchie Sayner         M48            54:09
James Grazier          M28            54:09
Thomas Colclazier      M46            54:09
Susan Nedell           F42            54:09
Christian Hahn         M23            54:09
Barbara Petsche        F30            54:09
John Korah             M33            54:09
Richard Wallace        M37            54:09
Rachel Stacy           F18            54:09
Kellie Steward         F38            54:09
David Salazar          M39            54:09
Coti Hudgens           F24            54:09
Evan Erickson          M9             54:09
Thomas Edman           M40            54:10
Erin Lundquist         F25            54:10
Masayoshi Takashima    M31            54:10
Heidi Maoghan          F45            54:10
Andrea Taydus          F44            54:10
Mike Durkin            M45            54:10
Llowell Williams       M13            54:10
Lanny Mehl             M61            54:10
Terryl Perkin          F28            54:10
Dale Wemhoff           M50            54:10
Clinton Sander         M26            54:10
Homer Wall             M51            54:10
Stephen Eckert         M30            54:10
Klavs Miller           M32            54:10
Ryan Pagel             M16            54:10
Peggy Neves            F53            54:10
Shawn Hallinan         M17            54:10
Trevor MacLennan       M54            54:10
Aaron Malcolm          M16            54:10
Charles Huckleberry    M39            54:10
Justin Nimock          M17            54:11
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Blake Rosalker         M19            54:11
Matt Greenman          M44            54:11
Jenny Fritz            F26            54:11
Chad Rennicke          M44            54:11
Michael Convery        M31            54:11
Matthew Prater         M13            54:11
Curt Schreiber         M47            54:11
Suzanne Fisher         F28            54:11
Robin Cunningham       F48            54:11
Derek Voake            M40            54:12
James Donaldson        M48            54:12
Alice Burron           F34            54:12
Catherine Gomez        F46            54:12
Thomas Dodd            M31            54:12
Moira Callahan         F30            54:12
John Greenwood         M32            54:12
Wendy Quinn            F41            54:13
Richard Russell        M35            54:13
Adrian Zabolitzki      M29            54:13
Melissa Langdon        F25            54:13
John Fowler            M40            54:13
Lars Soderholm         M58            54:13
Justin Shofler         M33            54:13
Brian Hanlon           M54            54:13
Kellie Pisciuneri      F24            54:13
David Cottom-Fell      M25            54:13
Rick Phillips          M44            54:13
Karen Bucher           F23            54:13
Dora Gonzales          F21            54:13
Kelly Guerin           F34            54:14
Sonja Boling           F32            54:14
Eve Clavette           F49            54:14
Joe Hansen             M38            54:14
Kiley Perrich          F23            54:14
Colin Campbell         M43            54:14
Adrienne Greene        F35            54:14
Trevor Krug            M25            54:14
Sue Campbell           F38            54:14
Angie Tekamp           F44            54:14
Gail Baker             F48            54:14
Janet Anderson         F44            54:14
Larry Nosbish          M44            54:14
Richard Gonzales       M40            54:15
Karinn O'Connell       F30            54:15
Elizabeth Felder       F53            54:15
Marilyn Quinn          F36            54:15
Alison Markatos Bard   F28            54:15
Tom Cordova            M43            54:15
Kevin Quinn            M42            54:15
Daniel Estep           M53            54:15
Shelly Barker          F38            54:15
Jason Bryant           M21            54:15
Koel Thomae            F28            54:15
Don Brown              M40            54:15
Ben Dezen              M15            54:15
Amy Wittenmeier        F35            54:15
Trevor Petach          M13            54:15
William Hershelman     M55            54:15
Gregory Hays           M33            54:15
Alexa Phillips-Crone   F13            54:15
Cheri Kois             F35            54:15
Michael Brown          M38            54:15
Ed Swinford            M56            54:16
Katie Kaufman          F12            54:16
Jeff Kessler           M38            54:16
Arlen Stokes           M55            54:16
Scott Rexroat          M46            54:16
Elizabeth Decker       F26            54:16
Keith Ambuhl           M35            54:16
Tom Ranker             M49            54:16
Mark Pellish           M40            54:16
Bob Jackson            M55            54:16
George Pouska          M60            54:16
David Baker            M43            54:16
Chris Reinhard         M17            54:16
Scott Brunvand         M43            54:16
Joel Hollis            M52            54:16
Beverly Levy           F13            54:17
Katy Vincent           F41            54:17
Kimberly Lord          F39            54:17
Suzanne Hetts          F51            54:17
Kelly Hornby           M37            54:17
Jerry Fein             M49            54:17
Jim Scott              M41            54:17
Carol Wegner           F37            54:17
Nathan Anderson        M26            54:17
Heather Warren         F26            54:17
Jeffrey Olin           M43            54:17
Michelle Karl          F32            54:17
Mark Davis             M38            54:17
Robert Bandstra        M46            54:17
Julie Gillis           F41            54:17
Trish Taylor           F41            54:17
Doug O'Brien           M41            54:18
Anna Jerant            F46            54:18
Alexandra Neisler      F34            54:18
Stan Hayes             M73            54:18
Stephen Lake           M61            54:18
Dane Courville         M40            54:18
Judy Powell            F39            54:18
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Donna Martinez         F50            54:18
JOHN BAIR              M44            54:18
June Davis             F40            54:18
Earl Schumann          M52            54:18
BETHANY PRUETT         F17            54:18
Patrick Smith          M30            54:18
Michelle Butler        F23            54:18
Rogelio Pena           M51            54:19
Bryan Barrett          M33            54:19
William Hunt           M44            54:19
John Barr              M51            54:19
Dan Wegner             M37            54:19
Chick Brennan          M46            54:19
Doug Gruba             M40            54:19
Randy Friederich       M52            54:19
John Muhler            M26            54:19
Theresa Trujillo       F32            54:19
Priscilla Lacy         F34            54:19
Patsy Oday-Greenfield  F46            54:19
Gilbert Lisano         M52            54:19
Bruce Kuenzi           M31            54:19
Stephanie Tischler     F31            54:19
Dena Douglas           F35            54:19
Dana Ford              F35            54:19
Paul Stephens          M31            54:19
Chandrasekar Krishnan  M24            54:20
Leigh Eising           F29            54:20
Tim Feaver             M44            54:20
Kari Kaufman           F38            54:20
Ivy Miller             F25            54:20
Molly Niquette         F23            54:20
Matthew Nichols        M31            54:20
Heidi Colley           F25            54:20
Wentzell Hamner        M39            54:20
Elisha Powell          M41            54:20
John Finnegan          M42            54:20
Michael-Anthony Willia M32            54:20
Amber Gogain           F28            54:20
Mitchel Rossman        M46            54:21
Carrie Loeb            F25            54:21
Cynthia Boehlert       F37            54:21
Susan Regnier          F37            54:21
Joshua Connell         M24            54:21
Dorian Wilson          F32            54:21
 Unknown Runner        M99            54:21
Siobhan Sullivan       F33            54:21
Meredith Knauf         F25            54:21
Amy Lewin              F26            54:21
Kwok-Keong Lin         M29            54:21
Eric Brown             M32            54:21
John Gutierrez         M32            54:21
JUSTIN KUNAU           M15            54:21
Steven Stingley        M47            54:21
Dan Higgins            M32            54:21
Greg Henk              M55            54:21
Dayna Kendall          F23            54:21
Ted Kijanka            M29            54:21
Tonya Sykes            F29            54:22
Chandrasekhar Venkatar M29            54:22
Stu Vanmeveren         M61            54:22
Glenys de Wet          F19            54:22
Randy Walker           M44            54:22
Christopher Otepka     M24            54:22
Summer Darst           F20            54:22
Mike Bell              M29            54:22
Jim Roecker            M41            54:22
Amber Gartner          F19            54:22
Ryan Stokes            M10            54:23
Renjeng Su             M52            54:23
Anna Rothman           F28            54:23
Clark Johnson          M31            54:23
Alex Cuellar           M28            54:23
Claire Zilber          F40            54:23
Steven Williams        M23            54:23
Don Gabbert            M38            54:23
Marsha Galgon          F29            54:23
Mills Hook             F23            54:23
Meredith Howe          F46            54:23
David Banks            M40            54:23
Jason Fraze            M22            54:23
Joe Herzanek           M53            54:23
Kerry Holmquist        F43            54:23
Cindy Cambridge        F31            54:23
Dan Anderson           M38            54:23
Catherine Jaffee       F15            54:23
Amilia Quinn           F26            54:23
Kira Johnson           F31            54:23
Clayton Dean           M36            54:24
Dean Teuber            M33            54:24
Amy Rosenberg          F46            54:24
Curtis Longpine        M47            54:24
Steve Creer            M59            54:24
Lisa Holden            F18            54:24
Steven Sachs           M44            54:24
Diana Dietrich         F43            54:24
Melissa Neal           F24            54:24
Michael Rogers         M31            54:24
John Ehrhart           M35            54:24
Kristen St. Peter      F34            54:24
John Richey            M42            54:24
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Barbara Malatesta      F43            54:24
Rob Hogg               M35            54:24
Jim Greene             M51            54:24
Deborah Borgo          F53            54:25
Judy Moir              F60            54:25
MIA HAMEL              F31            54:25
Jerome Thompson        M43            54:25
Shawn Coyle            M42            54:25
Ramon Miller           M46            54:25
Mindy Emrick           F42            54:25
Franchesca LeJeune     F32            54:25
Christine Wheeler      F27            54:25
Sara Stokes            F43            54:25
Melissa Shuttleworth   F39            54:25
Amanda Fisher          F23            54:25
Mindy White            F29            54:25
Lisa Wemhoff           F17            54:25
Heather Noonan         F28            54:25
Patrick Shea           M40            54:25
Johnna Fandel          F23            54:25
Mark Navarro           M43            54:25
John Chamberlain       M16            54:25
Keith Reis             M30            54:25
Abigail Alpaugh        F19            54:25
Gene Bellagamba        M40            54:25
Keith MacPhail         M42            54:25
Susan Stuckey          F43            54:25
Mark Bradley           M39            54:26
Leslie Tengwall        F37            54:26
Michael Stratton       M26            54:26
J.W. Vickers           M21            54:26
Nicole Willnerd        F20            54:26
Susan Kastner          F34            54:26
Michael O'Neill        M31            54:26
Jack Elston            M20            54:26
Andrew Buttrell        M45            54:26
Ryan Wiest             M31            54:26
Robert Wehner          M41            54:26
Tom Gefre              M42            54:26
Eric Carter            M36            54:26
Carol Weigand          F48            54:26
Jennifer Jones         F33            54:26
Michael Benton         M13            54:26
Michael Irby           M54            54:26
Dan Paxton             M59            54:26
Heather Arnold         F23            54:26
Thomas Haid            M37            54:27
Pamela Delboy          F33            54:27
Jeremy Hassler         M31            54:27
Anne Comstock          F45            54:27
John Viverito          M30            54:27
Michael Turpin         M27            54:27
Andrew Henry           M19            54:27
Rod Colpitts           M47            54:27
Wally Kastner          M57            54:27
Melanie Backes         F40            54:27
Dale Dailey            M61            54:27
Christopher Kuzawa     M32            54:27
Kelli Rosen            F32            54:27
James Elliot           M39            54:27
Kristen Firchak        F26            54:27
Cliff Simms            M24            54:27
Max Tyler              M54            54:27
Michael Madigan        M31            54:27
Doug Dashiell          M31            54:28
Amy Leis               F36            54:28
Tiffany Swisher        F21            54:28
Michael Gibbons        M41            54:28
Mark Hughes            M46            54:28
Gregory Wiles          M17            54:28
Liz Clark              F45            54:28
Paul Swanson           M50            54:28
Gloria Kirkpatrick     F40            54:28
Kyle Wilshusen         M12            54:28
Ronald Garcia          M52            54:28
Mark House             M42            54:28
Lisa Herbst            F34            54:28
Thomas McDonald        M34            54:29
Jill Hahn              F42            54:29
Davis Fields           M46            54:29
Mark Kinney            M39            54:29
H. Craig Skinner       M48            54:29
Christopher Wirth      M34            54:29
Stephen Renda          M41            54:29
Dave Patrolia          M44            54:29
Sarah Stuppy           F23            54:29
Joseph Falace          M46            54:29
Teresa Taylor          F29            54:29
Michelle Smith         F33            54:29
William  Brad  Chance  M39            54:29
Chris Sykes            M30            54:29
DAVE NELSON            M26            54:29
Vernon Schoep          M66            54:29
Randy Hickernell       M47            54:29
Kevin Hall             M40            54:29
Shannon Forsman        F14            54:30
Kyra Galchutt          F25            54:30
David Nazeri           M44            54:30
Brian Seiber           M31            54:30
Jeff Appareti          M14            54:30
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Michael Williams       M40            54:30
Jenny Lufen            F23            54:30
Alan KISLOWITZ         M49            54:30
Heidi Criswell         F26            54:30
Jason Aerni            M37            54:30
Joe Arrington          M43            54:30
Kimberly Clapham       F24            54:30
Ronald Wiles           M47            54:30
Timothy Noonan         M31            54:30
Jacquelin Zammoto      F21            54:30
David Shaughnessy      M30            54:30
Bradd Johnson          M43            54:31
Deann Geertsema        F35            54:31
Donald Estep           M51            54:31
Arnie Sharp            M34            54:31
Ryan Rogl              M14            54:31
David Martinez         M25            54:31
Randy Henry            M56            54:31
Todd Hyatt             M26            54:31
Sam McCleneghan        M18            54:31
Jeff Ruppert           M42            54:31
Lindsey Lee            F14            54:31
Mattthew Hammon        M31            54:31
Jaime Gonzalez         M30            54:31
Nicanor Avila          M47            54:31
Jason LaClair          M29            54:31
Josie Warfield         F34            54:31
Karl Kollar            M43            54:31
Tracee Vickery         F31            54:31
Lindsey Nunn           F25            54:31
Bridget Schultz        F26            54:31
Lori Lee               F43            54:32
Catherine Burdine      F35            54:32
Jay Lopez              M30            54:32
Sarah Thomas           F29            54:32
David Renne            M58            54:32
Luke Ogden             M10            54:32
David Cohen            M45            54:32
Elizabeth O'Brien      F35            54:32
Jerald Rivkind         M40            54:32
Janet Sweetman         F38            54:32
Rodriguez Bill         M25            54:32
Brian Welconish        M36            54:32
Leslie Lacy            F44            54:32
Mathew Stevens         M49            54:32
Curtis Rullestand      M44            54:32
Anne Chemers           F25            54:32
Timothy Merrihew       M46            54:33
Peter Landgren         M32            54:33
Andy Edmondson         M59            54:33
Catherine Dillon       F35            54:33
Laura Schreiber        F36            54:33
Samson Trujillo        M16            54:33
Jordan Dechtman        M39            54:33
Frederick Katona       M28            54:33
Alan Hooks             M38            54:33
Janice Yoder           F30            54:33
Steve Holmes           M31            54:33
Francine Martinez      F21            54:34
Jonathan Engelstad     M29            54:34
Caryn E Cahill         F36            54:34
Peter Dumont           M33            54:34
David Baltz            M45            54:34
Richard Markley        M45            54:34
John Bridges           M52            54:34
Jim Di Tallo           M45            54:34
Hector Gracia          M49            54:34
John Young             M27            54:34
Lisa Howard            F43            54:34
Samantha Stallbaumer   F27            54:34
Benjamin Staab         M28            54:34
Megan Spicer           F25            54:34
Jason Krouse           M24            54:34
Tim Cameron            M33            54:34
David DeLand           M17            54:34
Devin Beliveau         M22            54:34
Billy Hubbell          M37            54:34
Sarah Kiefer           F22            54:35
Jonathan Georgitis     M29            54:35
Vince Lane             M31            54:35
Bradley Freiwald       M27            54:35
Anthony Navarrette     M33            54:35
Joe Pawlicki           M28            54:35
Alyssa Rooney          F14            54:35
John Truell            M61            54:35
David Mealiff          M44            54:35
Len Green              M43            54:35
Dena Garcia            F30            54:35
Ivan Demidovich        M13            54:35
Ronald Weaver          M54            54:35
LEIGH LEBSOCK          F27            54:35
EDWARD ROGAN           M46            54:35
John Slivick           M52            54:35
Timothy Leddy          M46            54:35
Kirsten Minor          F36            54:35
Robert Brevetta        M23            54:35
Ron Martinez           M35            54:35
Stacy Moore            F42            54:35
Debby Perlinger        F36            54:36
Alan Boisvert          M55            54:36
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Mark Baylor            M37            54:36
Cristina Kinz          F15            54:36
Debbie Jacobs          F28            54:36
Tina Baca              F40            54:36
Katie Holden           F21            54:36
Christopher Patella    M35            54:36
Seth Daugherty         M13            54:36
Paul Grant             M30            54:36
Ron Lucero             M50            54:37
Schelijn Flippin       F22            54:37
Tami Harris            F26            54:37
Marie Ballard          F55            54:37
Jason Domenico         M32            54:37
Chad Groce             M28            54:37
Roberta Pelanda        F37            54:37
Nicki Rzyska           F13            54:37
Michaela Kolberg       F45            54:37
Thomas Roberts         M48            54:37
Angela Mueller         F34            54:37
Charles Holden         M45            54:37
Mark Perlinger         M38            54:37
Sean McMullen          M19            54:37
Chris Russell          M32            54:38
Quentin Turchette      M33            54:38
Missy Morrow           F30            54:38
Zachary Levy           M8             54:38
Robert Pfannenstiel    M56            54:38
Gwen McGillivray       F12            54:38
Kyle Keazer            M31            54:38
Kristin Eckel          F26            54:38
Suzanne Spruce         F23            54:38
Laura Taht             F42            54:38
Scot Davidson          M29            54:38
Cole Davis             M18            54:38
Matthew Mackenzie      M9             54:38
Beatrice Durkee        F28            54:38
Tara Smith             F42            54:38
Cathy Callan           F42            54:38
Monish Rajpal          M27            54:38
Holly Gossard          F30            54:38
Jean McCormack         F39            54:38
Robin Black            F29            54:38
Taylor Sims            F12            54:39
Deb Davis              F45            54:39
Toby Clark             M23            54:39
Jose Colin             M44            54:39
Julie Daniels          F48            54:39
Ryan Patch             M15            54:39
Visda Carson           F37            54:39
Jason Pettigrew        M27            54:39
Christopher Miltenberg M34            54:39
Scott Cardwell         M34            54:39
Dawn Hourigan          F26            54:40
Don Rettele            M47            54:40
Regan Lawson           F35            54:40
Sonnet Chakmakian      F15            54:40
John Clark             M55            54:40
Katie Thompson         F22            54:40
Les Wood               M50            54:40
Randy Howell           M46            54:40
Shawn Kellogg          M18            54:40
Dave Vassallo          M43            54:40
Rebekah Marcus         F28            54:40
Edward Josephs         M50            54:40
Brent Snider           M23            54:40
John R Gramsas         M62            54:40
Laurie Noble           F37            54:40
Erik Anderson          M29            54:40
Walter Kordziel        M45            54:40
Benjamin Fresquez      M53            54:40
Marc Bergman           M50            54:40
Tom Hibbard            M37            54:40
Howard Branz           M45            54:40
Bob Helmuth            M52            54:41
Mona Ragsdale          F34            54:41
Dean Nelsestuen        M45            54:41
Damian Quinn           M28            54:41
Sabrina Blauvelt       F22            54:41
Susan Dallaguardia     F43            54:41
Jonathan Modine        M34            54:41
Elizabeth Legg         F26            54:41
Odele Hofmann          F29            54:41
Lea Hillis             F41            54:41
Mark Covalt            M43            54:41
Mark Peterson          M31            54:41
Bradley Thornton       M46            54:41
Kathy Scott            F53            54:41
Heidi Cogswell         F34            54:41
Emily Hazan            F21            54:41
Zach Husted            M12            54:41
Maury Otterstetter     M37            54:41
Bill Nebel             M50            54:41
Robert Kelly           M32            54:41
Will Cantwell          M15            54:42
Tavia Stewart          F21            54:42
Patricia A Peterson    F64            54:42
Thomas Alvarado        M39            54:42
Wayne Jin              M23            54:42
Melissa Graesser       F36            54:42
Gunnison Carbone       M28            54:42
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Bruce Charles          M35            54:42
Brian Field            M37            54:42
Lisa Prose-Krueger     F37            54:42
Donna Kruger           F47            54:42
DANIEL ELLIS           M35            54:42
Kenneth Toombs         M52            54:42
Bob Everson            M39            54:42
Darlene Phelps         F37            54:42
Vivek Khare            M33            54:42
Greg Anderson          M47            54:42
Dalkkon Hurtt          M33            54:42
Stephanie Price        F21            54:42
Pamela Zients          F31            54:42
Robert Schwinn         M52            54:42
Eric Meikle            M24            54:42
Robert VanDusen        M11            54:42
Jim Girard             M45            54:42
Jennifer Davidson      F30            54:42
Mark Mayer             M17            54:43
Zane Shaffer           M14            54:43
Andre Der-Avakian      M26            54:43
Thomas Coolidge        M52            54:43
Wayne Wathen           M60            54:43
Fernando Robles        M32            54:43
Elizabeth St. Clair    F27            54:43
Kim Bohl               F26            54:43
Eva Kovacs             F28            54:43
Robert Goldrick        M35            54:43
Allison Heffner        F30            54:43
Nick Coggin            M18            54:43
Justin Williams        M16            54:43
John Cooley            M44            54:43
David Phelps           M43            54:43
Louis Burkhardt        M46            54:43
Sharon Begley          F44            54:43
Adam Gentry            M26            54:43
Karin Gullberg         F35            54:43
Angie Van Houten       F24            54:43
Ethan Peer             M12            54:43
Paul Lemp              M34            54:44
Bob Penttila           M64            54:44
Yvette Podlogar        F42            54:44
Landon Hilker          M14            54:44
Shelby Pawlina         F33            54:44
David Downing          M29            54:44
Andy Forberg           M53            54:44
Christine Page         F34            54:44
Jack Graves            M49            54:44
Todd Field             M31            54:44
Kenneth Reber          M34            54:44
Lonnie Funk            M39            54:44
Jacob Maggart          M21            54:44
Jackie Nelson          F42            54:44
JOHN MOREHEAD          M28            54:44
Mike Lind              M37            54:44
Elke Adler             F35            54:44
Yvonne Hardy           F46            54:45
Chris Jacobs           M26            54:45
Sean Page              M33            54:45
Anne Beaulieu          F28            54:45
Nadia Markovchick      F20            54:45
Pamela Messal          F28            54:45
Debbie Griffiths       F39            54:45
David Ballard          M49            54:45
Lynn Voss              M35            54:45
Judy Modlich           F40            54:45
Mark Bishop            M37            54:45
Keith Mahoney          M31            54:45
John Peer              M46            54:45
Julie Sinclair         F38            54:45
Paul Turtle            M25            54:45
Thom Shafer            M46            54:45
Andrew Mueller         M31            54:45
Mark Line              M33            54:45
Adria Pearson          F23            54:46
Michael Ohmstede       M26            54:46
Michael Dowling        M29            54:46
James Falloon          M41            54:46
Jon Schnoor            M32            54:46
Chris Jerard           M27            54:46
Dennis Gonzales        M38            54:46
Lydia Tanner           F12            54:46
Kelley McGlothlin      F23            54:46
Brian Rice             M38            54:46
VICTORIA JOYCE         F28            54:46
Julie Buck             F36            54:46
Matan Mazursky         M14            54:46
Lisa Daunora           F35            54:46
Joshua Bornhorst       M27            54:46
Dave Eggleston         M25            54:46
Michael Tarasow        M54            54:46
Tracy Steinberg        F41            54:47
Brian Huey             M24            54:47
TROY KUNAU             M40            54:47
Martin Harrison        M54            54:47
Melissa Sorg           F25            54:47
James Marienthal       M48            54:47
Amber Jones            F23            54:47
Jeffrey Rheiner        M46            54:47
Ross Mansfield         M31            54:47
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Delbert Dickerson      M53            54:47
Ross Blank             M17            54:47
Jeff Wittreich         M16            54:47
Ruthann Kallenberg     F29            54:47
Andrew Slifka          M39            54:47
Brian Jones            M38            54:47
Rachael Bray           F35            54:47
Derek Stanley          M35            54:48
Mike Maughlin          M36            54:48
Alexander Nicholson    M31            54:48
Jim Baird              M33            54:48
Kelly Ellis            F39            54:48
James Hoagland         M41            54:48
Matthew Hewitt         M23            54:48
Rebecca Breen          F25            54:48
Conor O'Brien          M13            54:48
Chris Rundell          M42            54:48
Todd Weland            M38            54:48
Lisa Welch             F29            54:49
Kelsey Crandall        F20            54:49
Sunil Nayak            M37            54:49
Joyce Boyle            F52            54:49
Suzanne Johnson        F33            54:49
Anthony Crone          M55            54:49
Heather Branan         F30            54:49
Annette Berry          F33            54:49
Amy Stanwood           F31            54:49
Gabriel Whitney        M12            54:49
Sony Ashmore           F35            54:49
Edward Bowers          M28            54:49
Greg Eddy              M29            54:49
Karen Solis            F39            54:49
Kevin King             M40            54:49
Lisa Vernon            F31            54:49
Timothy McCarthy       M21            54:49
Mark Grothe            M21            54:49
Tyson Webster          M27            54:49
John Petr              M48            54:49
Balthazar Ely          M12            54:49
Emily Robinson         F32            54:49
Julianne Bentley       F19            54:50
Harold Stokes          M45            54:50
Kylie Ramsey           F27            54:50
John Watkins           M47            54:50
Kathryn Kaliski        F47            54:50
Tatsuo Ito             M46            54:50
John Blaser            M42            54:50
Gayle Brooks           F54            54:50
William Bynez          M40            54:50
Mike Sherva            M51            54:50
Nancy Weber            F27            54:50
Michelle Kraemer       F27            54:50
Ken Killebrew          M50            54:50
Ashley Mavon           F21            54:50
John Konz              M15            54:51
Jeffrey Tong           M41            54:51
Carmen Auwarter        M56            54:51
John Kuczka            M41            54:51
Rodney Schluter        M36            54:51
Richard Bagley         M45            54:51
Kevin Branan           M31            54:51
Greg Peterson          M33            54:51
Julia Lee-Taylor       F32            54:51
Tracy Holsapple        F36            54:51
Brian Hurst            M33            54:51
Meg Filarowicz         F24            54:51
Steve Varley           M42            54:51
John Walker            M46            54:52
Ellen Gibney           F25            54:52
Nicole Barber          F30            54:52
Melissa Schwab         F25            54:52
Barb McEahern          F31            54:52
Becky Kierein          F35            54:52
Therese Charkut        F32            54:52
Dann Kramer            M50            54:52
Olivia Foulkrod        F24            54:52
Christanna Bartram     F13            54:52
Mark Ramsey            M39            54:52
Janine Hendricks       F40            54:52
Andrew Drummond        M33            54:52
Aileen VanMereren      F34            54:52
Asa Henderson          M19            54:52
Corwin Bell            M38            54:52
Mike Simonavice        M48            54:52
Curtis Heck            M38            54:52
Benjamin Thorner       M31            54:52
Paul Hage              M54            54:52
BROOKE MCMAHILL        F18            54:52
Jeremiah Contreras     M28            54:52
Erin Carlson           F30            54:52
Maria Wankelman        F38            54:52
Geoff Babb             M45            54:52
Jill Bagley            F41            54:52
Tim Wagner             M51            54:52
Noah Klug              M26            54:53
Jaclynn Larington      F21            54:53
Tracey Bianchi         F29            54:53
Allen Turner           M30            54:53
Athena Levy            F42            54:53
Adam Wolinski          M30            54:53
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Melissa Sankey         F28            54:53
Dave  David  Gemar     M38            54:53
Bill Gillette          M44            54:53
Stuart Spencer         M28            54:53
Kelly Prendergast      F41            54:53
Tom Charkut            M31            54:53
Eric St. Germain       M32            54:53
Brian Nutter           M27            54:53
Neil Kearney           M33            54:53
Bill Wood              M55            54:53
Daun Adkisson          F36            54:53
Anne Bell              F30            54:53
Kelly Allard           M21            54:54
Janelle Smith          F41            54:54
Michael Mills          M34            54:54
Christopher Johnson    M43            54:54
Jim McGugan            M46            54:54
Julie Husband          F43            54:54
Michael Kavalier       M19            54:54
Nina Seevers           F29            54:54
Chris Haugen           M23            54:54
Mike Bornhofen         M32            54:54
Robert Campbell        M59            54:54
Joyce Cassidy          F45            54:54
Jack Daugherty         M60            54:54
Bill Nichols           M58            54:54
Kathleen Brooks        F38            54:54
Laura Mahony           F32            54:54
Terence Lister         M40            54:54
Jeff Heidrick          M19            54:54
Callie Abe             F18            54:54
David Betzler          M53            54:54
Jeremy McGee           M33            54:54
Steve Smiley           M21            54:55
David Klaus            M39            54:55
Stephanie Lape         F23            54:55
Kyle Ordway            M19            54:55
Steve Johnson          M44            54:55
Joni Kripal            F43            54:55
Michael Daly           M26            54:55
Bill Hilliard          M55            54:55
Katherine MacIntosh    F46            54:55
Bruce Shaffer          M50            54:55
Rick Hargrave          M54            54:55
Kathi Vogt             F39            54:55
Charles Sullivan       M42            54:55
Mark Kinz              M13            54:55
Timothy Ake            M42            54:55
Hannah Rodgers         F18            54:55
Brianna Newland        F26            54:55
Jessica Wollow         F21            54:55
Howard Kramer          M43            54:56
Robert Zabrecky        M54            54:56
Laura Richards         F39            54:56
Gina Simony            F26            54:56
Bryan Brutsch          M28            54:56
Tod Hefflen            M32            54:56
John Redding           M42            54:56
Susan Gierga           F45            54:56
David Rodenberg        M31            54:56
Melissa Bohardt        F33            54:56
Wendy Castro           F35            54:56
Maria Woods            F33            54:56
Quayle Hodek           M23            54:56
Heather Houston        F27            54:56
Kevin Pelech           M29            54:57
Jon Carlson            M25            54:57
Matthew Sparks         M32            54:57
Jonathan Allen         M17            54:57
Michael Mc Cartan      M26            54:57
Colby Morrow           M13            54:57
Lucinda Sanchez        F21            54:57
Matthew Varoz          M14            54:57
Adam Ward              M12            54:57
Doris Zetocha          F44            54:57
Debra McNutt           F37            54:57
Larry Tieman           M54            54:57
Goril Jones            F39            54:57
John Lee               M46            54:57
Kendra Chrisbens       F35            54:57
Jim Weis               M55            54:57
Aaron Buche            M30            54:57
Stephanie Homer        F27            54:58
Mark Bell              M37            54:58
Suzanne Hoke           F24            54:58
Jessica Kokish         F21            54:58
Sarah Martinez         F16            54:58
Linda Milan            F46            54:58
Mitch Vanneman         M28            54:58
Douglas Miller         M47            54:58
Michael Richards       M42            54:58
Patrick O'Keefe        M46            54:58
Lawrence Oliver        M38            54:58
Arvind Niranjan        M24            54:58
Kate Sullivan          F24            54:58
Daniel Lowry           M26            54:58
Margo Kent             F30            54:58
Robert Terrien         M60            54:58
Nathan Newbury         M37            54:59
Enrique Meneses        M26            54:59
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AMANDA HUBBLE          F26            54:59
John Reitsma           M39            54:59
Brad Hirshon           M33            54:59
Kevin Magee            M27            54:59
Kathleen Wolf          F25            54:59
Harold Medina          M43            54:59
Steven Jacobs          M26            54:59
Andrew Nunley          M17            54:59
Brent Arnold           M31            54:59
Dennis Sullivan        M49            54:59
Gary Grundei           M30            54:59
Judy Anderson          F45            54:59
Paul Hoff              M35            54:59
Anisa Robinson         F26            54:59
Carolyn Burton         F43            54:59
Mark Allison           M34            54:59
Mitchell Harty         M13            54:59
Jonathan Woodcock      M50            54:59
Mary Weaver            F41            54:59
Scott Burns            M23            54:59
Hether Cook            F26            55:00
Milton Young           M41            55:00
Louis Mazzola          M54            55:00
Ashley Cox             F25            55:00
John Buckley           M55            55:00
Stan Blaylock          M45            55:00
Melanie Smith          F38            55:00
Dyanne Singler         F41            55:00
Janet Eden-Harris      F47            55:00
Martin Frazier         M38            55:00
Ashley Johnson         F18            55:00
BRIAN WOOD             M30            55:00
Brent Schneider        M34            55:00
Kayleen Lassey         F32            55:00
Zac Mowery             M14            55:00
Shayna Michael         F25            55:00
Magdalena Rivera Manti F46            55:00
David Allegrezza       M16            55:00
Michael Wurdeman       M29            55:00
Barbara White          F48            55:00
Tim Schmollinger       M33            55:00
Janis Trainor          F32            55:00
Donald Thompson        M50            55:00
Art Gonzalez           M55            55:00
Lauren Hollenbaugh     F35            55:00
Kelly Hight            F15            55:00
Kit Williams           F32            55:01
Susan McHugh           F32            55:01
Lisa Willoughby        F33            55:01
Brad Smith             M53            55:01
Robert McGannon        M41            55:01
Michael Parrish        M12            55:01
Brian Barker           M26            55:01
David Peacock          M39            55:01
Brad Case              M49            55:01
Bryan Johnson          M38            55:01
Eric Bell              M20            55:01
David Allen            M35            55:02
Logan Brown            M18            55:02
Laura Peterson         F29            55:02
Tara O'Keeffe          F25            55:02
Tim Petz               M32            55:02
Karen Stutesman        F26            55:02
Derek Brouwer II       M36            55:02
Scott Daggett          M12            55:02
Noel Salazar           M22            55:02
Cody Henderson         M23            55:02
Matthew Michael        M24            55:02
Debbie Buehler         F43            55:02
Keith Watson           M45            55:03
Diana Bamford          F29            55:03
Lance Fuegen           M33            55:03
Julie Williams         F25            55:03
Cheri Cabrera          F34            55:03
Meagan Hoffman         F19            55:03
Steph Turner           F14            55:03
Steve Allison          M33            55:03
Marissa Hilker         F18            55:03
Maryanne Gilbert       F34            55:03
Cody Allison           M10            55:03
Joseph Pacyga          M43            55:03
Elaine Nosbish         F36            55:03
Casey Ayers            M34            55:03
Elena Wilken           F31            55:04
Brett Ponsford         M36            55:04
Katherine Carroll      F27            55:04
Katie Link             F36            55:04
Matt Clark             M35            55:04
Ken Levin              M48            55:04
Scott Strbik           M30            55:04
Fan Wu                 M30            55:04
Stephen Quattrociocchi M39            55:04
Michelle Piper         F29            55:04
Calvin Burris          M48            55:04
Teri Spanswick         F31            55:04
Joseph Pinkerton       M43            55:04
Susan Simmons          F29            55:04
Jordan Panasewicz      M12            55:04
Peg Hanson             F51            55:05
Cathy Howland          F31            55:05
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R. John Halgren        M50            55:05
Sandy Stewart          F44            55:05
Jenny Schwartz         F34            55:05
Emma Morgan            F25            55:05
Chris Campanella       M25            55:05
Kimberly Howry         F23            55:05
Michael Salisbury      M18            55:05
Bryan Carlin           M24            55:05
Robert Jaros           M47            55:05
Jacob Watson           M11            55:05
Mary Shahan            F47            55:05
Carin Geist            F36            55:05
Michael Kelly          M29            55:06
Jessica Rowand         F31            55:06
Heather Lewan          F27            55:06
John Hubert            M35            55:06
Kenny Szekretak        M28            55:06
Kristin Williford      F25            55:06
Nicola Clapham         F32            55:06
Kathleen Haggerty      F34            55:06
Jason Nienhueser       M30            55:06
Jennifer Reed          F25            55:06
Brian Mitchell         M36            55:06
Holly Esquivel         F17            55:06
Johnny Shaler          M21            55:06
Christopher O'Shell    M19            55:06
Brett Shrewsbury       M25            55:06
Alex Zuelke            M11            55:06
Eric Parris            M31            55:06
Andy Rinne             M26            55:06
Johnathon Bates        M19            55:07
John Freyta            M35            55:07
Theodore Bosley        M29            55:07
Robert Tengler         M35            55:07
Guy Hepp               M19            55:07
Mark Edlin             M30            55:07
Jorge Barbaran         M55            55:07
Tom Brodzinski         M43            55:07
Emily Robbins          F27            55:07
Kyle Underwood         M25            55:07
David Bean             M22            55:07
Albert Huck            M55            55:07
David Elmore           M54            55:07
Keith Fitzgerald       M41            55:07
Jim McClatchey         M35            55:07
Cindi Yaklich          F45            55:07
Chris Aleksiewicz      M29            55:07
Diane Carrillo         F37            55:07
Ryan Bresnahan         M27            55:07
Doug Beard             M42            55:08
Alison Howlin          F29            55:08
Yolanda Hernandex-Sims F45            55:08
Ronald Rice            M34            55:08
Alex Stefanacci        M30            55:08
Ted DeMaria            M32            55:08
Sara Howlin            F32            55:08
Kindra Kurtz           F34            55:08
Laurie Wertzbaugher    F43            55:08
David O Gutierrez      M48            55:08
Laura Findlay          F25            55:08
Mark Wilcox            M31            55:08
Pamela Horan           F40            55:09
William Ekenberg       M45            55:09
Susan English          F30            55:09
Marcielle Sardinta     F38            55:09
Cindy Baxt             F47            55:09
Valli Price            F42            55:09
Craig Randall          M18            55:09
David Sardinta         M39            55:09
Brad Seago             M44            55:09
Emmanuel Guichard      M25            55:09
David Sanchez          M41            55:09
Carl Castillo          M36            55:09
Peter Cooper           M57            55:09
Natalie Sevalt         F20            55:09
Kent Brown             M52            55:09
Joe Novak              M34            55:09
Jared Seeman           M27            55:09
Jon Wilmot             M34            55:09
Walter Peeples,  IV    M16            55:09
Christina Biamonte     F18            55:09
Edwin Johnson          M56            55:10
Mike Princehorn        M35            55:10
Jacquelyn Whitney      F24            55:10
John Gardner           M35            55:10
Kyle Davis             M18            55:10
Quinn Kyle             M17            55:10
David LeMay            M36            55:10
Jennifer Simms         F24            55:10
Scott Roberts          M26            55:10
Otto Hilbert,  II      M40            55:10
Tim Maierhofer         M37            55:10
Eva Mullen             F35            55:10
Isabel Lowry           F26            55:10
Becky Knott            F35            55:10
Benjamin Mavel         M22            55:10
Daniel Braiman         M43            55:11
Bill Carlson           M34            55:11
Maggie Berger          F25            55:11
Mary Jo Soufl          F33            55:11
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Diane Gutierrez        F48            55:11
David Kennedy          M27            55:11
Deborah Ings           F39            55:11
Cece Woehl             F31            55:11
Brian Klatt            M25            55:11
Valerie Krajicek       F39            55:11
Ryne Clark             M17            55:11
Molly Anderson         F13            55:11
Russell William Dodds  M36            55:11
Jessica Rutherford     F23            55:11
Jesus Baez             M35            55:11
William Bushong        M66            55:11
Matthew Colella        M27            55:11
Nancy Dewhurst         F45            55:11
Regina Pritchard       F35            55:11
Niki Evans             F25            55:11
Marshall Burrow        M17            55:11
Geraldine Sanchez      F38            55:12
Michael Miller         M31            55:12
Ray Paddock            M48            55:12
Paul Belsher           M14            55:12
Bob Wilson             M41            55:12
Larry Gwin             M61            55:12
Aaron Ketchum          M31            55:12
Julie Keil             F25            55:12
David Van Buskirk      M48            55:12
Ann Reid               F51            55:12
John Evans             M28            55:12
Michael Johnston       M44            55:12
Bradley Cardwell       M25            55:12
Marga Powell           F47            55:12
Russell Foster         M35            55:12
Dale Brinkman          M50            55:13
Kristin Hallam         F24            55:13
Jason Bateman          M23            55:13
Chris Vafeades         M39            55:13
Zachary Britt          M10            55:13
 Unknown Runner        M99            55:13
Warren Campbell        M36            55:13
Kristen Hnida          F16            55:13
Carrie Lavalley        F25            55:13
Nelson Turner          M32            55:13
Nobuhisa Ishizuki      M15            55:13
Andrew Ashby           M14            55:13
NICOLE TEEL            F21            55:13
Anne Osteryoung        F31            55:13
Lawrence Gray          M35            55:13
Jon Kirchoff           M37            55:13
Kelly Gardner          F25            55:13
Philip Garlinghouse    M32            55:13
Andrew Day             M27            55:13
Robert Schwartzman     M39            55:14
Carol Andreo           F39            55:14
Susan McEachern        F44            55:14
Barb Farson            F48            55:14
Lyle Ashby             M38            55:14
Robin Miskey           F41            55:14
John Becker            M28            55:14
Todd Heffner           M28            55:14
Philip Smolin          M32            55:14
Beverly Young          F51            55:14
John Sturtevant        M68            55:14
Vincent Welch          M32            55:14
Rose Boselli           F39            55:14
Brant Schelhaas        M32            55:14
Jeremy Lince           M29            55:14
Abby Grosshuesch       F20            55:14
Gary Waldron           M49            55:14
Leesa Mills            F31            55:14
Jim Hudson             M47            55:14
Jenny Aust             F34            55:15
Tyler Reeder           M16            55:15
Carolyn Hartl          F31            55:15
Nicole LaRocque        F29            55:15
Karen Hulse            F41            55:15
Gary Burns             M50            55:15
Bob Wilkinson          M51            55:15
Brian Armstrong        M36            55:15
Beth Grosshuesch       F20            55:15
Traci Ames             F33            55:15
Paul Everson           M37            55:15
Jimmy Desmond          M30            55:15
Clifton Highman        M42            55:15
James Lanyon           M50            55:15
Stephanie Arenales     F35            55:15
Kris Pescatore         F30            55:15
Dean Johnen            M35            55:15
Anthony Barnard        M32            55:16
Eric Maier             M30            55:16
Wendy Mores            F27            55:16
Matthew Sheronas       M26            55:16
Robert Moore           M34            55:16
Marty Panega           M38            55:16
Jessica Glenn          F20            55:16
Ruth Becker            F43            55:16
Paul Koehn             M32            55:16
Rod Goodson            M37            55:16
William McBinn         M34            55:16
Brady Wicken           M20            55:16
Michele Durkin         F31            55:16
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Ulysses Manning        M40            55:16
Todd Osborne           M28            55:16
David Sherrer          M43            55:17
craig garvin           M42            55:17
Geraghty Berntson      F14            55:17
Pavel Zelinsky         M39            55:17
Rebecca Weaver         F46            55:17
Donald Walsh           M37            55:17
Karen Fienberg         F38            55:17
Carmen Forest          F47            55:17
Anna Thomson           F27            55:17
Deb Gannon             F44            55:17
Tom Barlow             M38            55:17
Darrin Young           M28            55:17
Dan Kolega             M53            55:17
Larry Welner           M40            55:17
Sara Lyttle            F17            55:18
Joseph Stieb           M54            55:18
Glaucia Weisenfluh     F25            55:18
Kelly Sheppard         F24            55:18
Cindy Lee              F33            55:18
Gabrielle Savage       F32            55:18
Christina Demars       F14            55:18
Melinda Fischer        F24            55:18
Carol Pelletier        F44            55:18
Greg Ewton             M47            55:18
Cassie Thill           F15            55:18
Ron Zugschwert         M52            55:18
Todd Sumerfield        M11            55:18
Brad Rix               M35            55:18
Lilly Muldoon          F18            55:18
Kaysey Reagan          F22            55:18
Todd Strickland        M35            55:18
Ralph Tierno           M34            55:18
Kevin Mazingo          M31            55:18
Cathy Redlin           F53            55:18
Jeremy Kipp            M13            55:18
Chris Badenhoop        M10            55:18
Kevin R O'Rell         M50            55:19
Antonio Camberos       M46            55:19
Mark Farr              M37            55:19
Leigh Carter           F22            55:19
Kent Bartlo            M49            55:19
Amy Evans              F21            55:19
Chris De Salvo         M73            55:19
Jawad Mokhtar          M33            55:19
Sandra Cochran         F34            55:19
Melanie Dries          F38            55:19
Heather Soistmann      F34            55:20
Jim Kropatsch          M59            55:20
John LaPorta           M41            55:20
Andy Young             M23            55:20
Mike Loperfido         M30            55:20
Ryan Martens           M37            55:20
Martin Boileau         M37            55:20
Brad Cochran           M35            55:20
Wolfgang Stahlberg     M53            55:20
Jenny Hinman           F14            55:20
Caroline Ermel         F38            55:20
Craig Demmel           M21            55:20
Kevin Sage             M35            55:20
John McIntosh          M34            55:20
Lawrence Deffenbaugh   M49            55:20
Jason Hughes           M24            55:21
Beverly Diaz           F28            55:21
Steve Bush             M56            55:21
Stephanie Beach        F18            55:21
Hugh Courtenay         M52            55:21
Sara Michaelis         F46            55:21
Steven Vowles          M40            55:21
Duffy Boyle            M43            55:21
John Lyttle            M49            55:21
Tom Glenn              M36            55:21
Carol Malesky          F32            55:21
Mark Shapard           M45            55:21
Gabriel Glinsky        M23            55:21
Chris Carter           M51            55:21
Michael Prough         M26            55:22
Nathan Burow           M13            55:22
Pete Turner            M62            55:22
Marvin Baltzell        M54            55:22
Kevin Kinney           M42            55:22
Kathleen McCluskey     F24            55:22
Beatrice Drury         F40            55:22
David Swavely          M38            55:22
Kimberly Larson-Ohlsen F34            55:22
Nan Lichty             F47            55:22
Jennifer Heller        F22            55:22
Dennis Barajas         M42            55:22
Lauren Stelley         F27            55:22
Jennifer Donovan       F30            55:22
Carol McKinley         F59            55:22
Bob Stearns            M49            55:22
Peter Sehl             M30            55:22
Jocelyn Murphy         F31            55:22
Chris Jacobsen         M39            55:22
Caroline Hill          F22            55:23
Eric Hall              M40            55:23
Stacy Evertson         F37            55:23
Michelle Hinman        F16            55:23
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Justin Conelli         M22            55:23
Toby Jones             M24            55:23
Del Van Essen          M40            55:23
Daniel Mulhern         M32            55:23
Susan Gingrich         F31            55:23
David Turner           M49            55:23
David Reed             M39            55:23
MIKE MULKINS           M31            55:23
Melissa Sibley         F25            55:24
Craig McNutt           M37            55:24
Mark Hinman            M42            55:24
Taylor Ohlsen          M35            55:24
Nancy Haberkorn        F32            55:24
Bill Fudale            M40            55:24
David Warren           M54            55:24
Benjamin Nykaza        M11            55:24
Matt Blaylock          M17            55:24
Darrin Moore           M31            55:24
Cynthia Thompson       F30            55:24
Ron Schwinger          M42            55:24
Aaron Kessler          M24            55:24
Fred Pereira           M24            55:24
Kaia Butzman           F23            55:24
Thomas Hardy           M32            55:24
John Rosenquist        M53            55:24
Pete McClintock        M45            55:25
Michael Gaylor         M50            55:25
John Thompson          M52            55:25
Michael Koditek        M23            55:25
Jason Myers            M26            55:25
Jim De Sordi           M37            55:25
Vicki Mccabe           F44            55:25
Blair Wilroy           M31            55:25
Anne Waugaman          F37            55:25
Dan Williamson         M15            55:25
Lindsay Half           F16            55:25
Karen Joyce            F0             55:25
Julie Fleminger        F38            55:25
Steve Rogers           M36            55:25
Ben Staggs             M35            55:25
Jennifer Zane          F27            55:25
Dezi Gutierrez         F28            55:25
Donnalee Holwerda      F46            55:25
Harold Sullivan        M55            55:25
David Chamberlain      M13            55:25
Nicholas Allen         M15            55:25
Christopher Randall    M25            55:25
Gayle Hall             F40            55:25
Alethea Hudson         F28            55:26
Stephanie Walton       F30            55:26
Frederick Hurlbut,  Jr M48            55:26
Frank Montano          M40            55:26
Dirksen Maring         M32            55:26
Jeff Peterson          M43            55:26
Cody Rostier           M25            55:26
Thomas Owens           M22            55:26
Shannon Wilroy         F35            55:26
Natalie Pasquan        F22            55:26
Chris Ketterman        M31            55:26
Nathan Lile            M12            55:27
Tyson Snider           M11            55:27
Mary Feller            F40            55:27
Jennifer Jones         F32            55:27
Bruce Sessions         M43            55:27
Jerry Hirsch           M53            55:27
Steven Engleman        M51            55:27
Kristen Lilyquist      F21            55:27
Margaret Loperfido     F28            55:27
Michael Fischer        M32            55:27
Cindi BROWN            F42            55:27
James Erhardt          M50            55:27
John Austin            M34            55:27
Matt Gorsuch           M37            55:27
Randy Canney           M40            55:27
Emily Sellergren       F30            55:27
Emily Chandler         F13            55:28
Heather Connor         F28            55:28
Barbara Hey            F45            55:28
Tony McCall            M39            55:28
Robert Holt            M28            55:28
Laurie Arthur          F54            55:28
Kevin Gentile          M34            55:28
Thomas Ransom          M26            55:28
Michael Vervalin       M51            55:28
Robert Evans           M32            55:28
Sarah Richey           F33            55:28
Jill Tompkins          F38            55:28
Carrie Mitchell        F47            55:28
Russell Guibord        M21            55:28
Harrison Raum          M12            55:28
Cameron Kidd           M29            55:28
Theron Walker          M35            55:28
Shawn Stratton         M30            55:28
Philip Neal            M35            55:29
David Fuchs            M58            55:29
Jay Gorsegner          M31            55:29
Eric Filkowski         M43            55:29
Deana Bianco           F21            55:29
Liz Jessup             F42            55:29
Christopher Beverly    M57            55:29
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Kelly Tucker           M42            55:29
Nick Sentel            M15            55:29
Julia Hoffman          F26            55:29
Peter Rice             M27            55:29
Robert Ogarek          M29            55:29
Sarah Gallant          F36            55:29
Glen Snider            M44            55:29
Phil Carter            M57            55:30
Mark Griswold          M49            55:30
Robert Bussby          M67            55:30
Richard Hill           M50            55:30
Matt Hartman           M27            55:30
Jennifer VanEssen      F21            55:30
Andrea Chacos          F28            55:30
Vail Hilbert           F24            55:30
John Ford              M48            55:30
Lisa Tierney           F36            55:30
Wayne Grider           M51            55:30
Kevin Mayeda           M25            55:30
Phillip Dao            M23            55:30
Tricia Campbell        F45            55:30
Mary Widener           F23            55:30
Lesley Pougnet         F44            55:30
Damon Edmond           M33            55:31
Jennifer Hanlon        F25            55:31
Kevin Priola           M28            55:31
Jerry Maracchini       M55            55:31
Kathy Dechtman         F41            55:31
Joshua Chandler        M13            55:31
Jason Weller           M30            55:31
Thomas Mondragon       M38            55:31
Mark Kobylinski        M47            55:31
Julie Shirley          F34            55:31
Amy Kolosseus          F27            55:31
Kelly Hagen            F23            55:31
Nanci Kerr             F32            55:31
David Houston          M14            55:31
Molly Mugge            F22            55:31
Lori Drexler           F30            55:31
Dominique Cook         F22            55:31
Michael Nadolsky       M32            55:31
Luther Stewart         M65            55:31
Trevor Wicken          M23            55:31
Dennis Mcafee          M60            55:31
John Otte              M45            55:32
Jean Dinwiddie         F60            55:32
Rebecca Church         F22            55:32
Matthew Bourke         M23            55:32
Noah Van Horne         M14            55:32
Norman Rabinowicz      M63            55:32
John Vogel             M26            55:32
Kaiden Nguyen          M26            55:32
Susan Bright           F35            55:32
Alan Johnson           M58            55:32
Brian Cramm            M50            55:32
Deirdre Jennings       F36            55:32
Warren Erickson        M46            55:32
Pete Lipson            M24            55:32
Beth Folsom            F36            55:32
Jerry Winterholter     M57            55:32
Stephen Finkel         M55            55:32
Allison Reynolds       F15            55:32
Greg Neale             M30            55:32
Phil Mabarak           M40            55:33
Gwen Golaszewski       F14            55:33
Rich McNamara          M35            55:33
Bryan Soukup           M27            55:33
Brandy Sprague         F25            55:33
Josh Gerken            M25            55:33
Becky Baylor           F39            55:33
Bobbi Dakota           F55            55:33
John Szczygiel         M39            55:33
Tyler Mussro           M10            55:33
Robin Fender           F35            55:33
ROGER RAGAN            M37            55:33
Joan Ward              F45            55:33
Peter Chandler         M13            55:33
Christine Terry        F39            55:33
Dana Fox               F32            55:33
Camela Brinegar        F42            55:33
Keli McGregor          M40            55:33
Patti Snyder           F38            55:33
Kristin Poremski       F31            55:33
Mark Wilson            M48            55:33
Garry Keller           M26            55:34
David Grosser          M37            55:34
Kelly Fisher           F22            55:34
Heather Handaran       F27            55:34
Nicholas Downey        M21            55:34
Kayleen Malone         F33            55:34
Adriana Mansfield      F28            55:34
Marty Best             M45            55:34
Thomas Heath           M30            55:34
Craig Miller           M58            55:34
Jennifer Thompson      F46            55:34
Donald Woodmansee      M26            55:34
Terri Guerra           F30            55:34
Richard Wendroff       M57            55:35
Kelly Ellis            F35            55:35
Elaine Carlson         F15            55:35
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Stephanie Amato        F26            55:35
Karl Kindgren          M49            55:35
Samantha Winsor        F22            55:35
Laura Campbell         F39            55:35
Becky Loveland         F27            55:35
Blake Houlihan         F27            55:35
David Lu               M35            55:35
Thomas Dick            M57            55:35
Julie Krugman          F20            55:35
Jed Glass              M27            55:35
Jon Olsen              M44            55:35
Shannon Fedrizzi       F33            55:35
Chris Sandven          M14            55:36
Patrick Montgomery     M37            55:36
Carolyn Firchak        F23            55:36
Jim Breitbach          M42            55:36
Andy Walz              M18            55:36
Bill Bates             M45            55:36
robin Flannery         F54            55:36
Shere Colvin           F34            55:36
Michael Bowers         M35            55:36
LISA MARRIOTT          F30            55:36
Dan Dobbins            M48            55:36
Warren Wright          M50            55:36
Erin Boeding           M32            55:36
Erin Stege             F29            55:36
Georges Houssney       M52            55:36
Joy Fitzgerald         F28            55:36
Wayne Kuhn             M49            55:36
Taylor Armstrong       F28            55:36
DENNIS ROY             M50            55:36
Lee Schultz            M36            55:37
Eric Fredrickson       M31            55:37
William Alcorn         M23            55:37
Maja Gray              F58            55:37
Tom Keuer              M43            55:37
Jack Menard            M52            55:37
Robbie Dreher          M15            55:37
Lori Bantekas          F32            55:37
Graham Markel          M18            55:37
Megan Bertron          F34            55:37
Michael Fiztgerald     M13            55:37
Christy Mantanona      F22            55:37
Jenny Lathrop          F30            55:37
Michael Shreiber       M31            55:37
Jimmy Frickey          M29            55:37
Kim Medwetz            F31            55:37
Kenneth Furlow         M57            55:37
Matt Hayes             M29            55:37
MacKenzie Mielke       F19            55:38
Keith Mansfield        M31            55:38
Aaron Shaver           M11            55:38
Cat Trujillo           F46            55:38
Michael Kish           M52            55:38
April Nelson           F39            55:38
Mary Devereux          F36            55:38
Mike Wissolik          M20            55:38
Emil Musgrove          M28            55:38
Chris Leach            M35            55:38
Liz Martinez           F33            55:38
Dana Silva             M41            55:38
John Nimock            M44            55:38
Sam Greco              M45            55:38
Kristen Guzman         F34            55:39
Joseph Landers         M31            55:39
Brian Larkowski        M45            55:39
Larry Aarsby           M49            55:39
Scarlett Hardison      F47            55:39
Jennifer Larson        F42            55:39
Kathryn Clark          F40            55:39
JEFFREY MASLANIK       M15            55:39
Christine Young        F22            55:39
Christopher Rivera     M34            55:39
Jane Kelley            F39            55:39
Dale Bergman           M44            55:39
Sheri Christian        F45            55:39
Georgette Delopoulos   F46            55:39
Matt Dumm              M29            55:39
Rose Brougham          F32            55:39
Jeremy Ward            M25            55:40
Dan Davis              M43            55:40
Joseph Chimbanda       M58            55:40
Lindsay Fester         F16            55:40
Elizabeth Stanley      F25            55:40
Sherry Bullens         F44            55:40
Maria Fruge            F46            55:40
Tom Chambers           M31            55:40
Rebecca Kaeselau       F22            55:40
Phillip Schreiber      M41            55:40
Rivany DaSilva         M35            55:40
Casey Karsh            F24            55:40
David Balzer           M66            55:40
Chae Lim               M35            55:41
Peter Postiglione      M45            55:41
Jeremy Black           M27            55:41
Autumn Estes           F26            55:41
Lawrence Cedillo       M40            55:41
Ray Clopton            M36            55:41
Scott Brandner         M32            55:41
Hans Wimmer            M32            55:41
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Aimee Norton           F33            55:41
Jason Mills            M30            55:41
Lucia Gonzales         F26            55:41
Scott Bullens          M40            55:41
Don Codding            M27            55:41
Dayton Jones           M36            55:41
Erin Lustik            F19            55:41
Douglas Loui           M30            55:41
Daniel Reimer          M32            55:41
Troy Buer              M27            55:42
Ryan Davis             M25            55:42
Ramone Yaciuk          M43            55:42
Jim Rettew             M32            55:42
Robert Dean            M42            55:42
Dane Jessen            M26            55:42
Jordyn Goldstein       F21            55:42
Cindy Vanover          F35            55:42
Mary Tatum             F37            55:42
Kathryn Powers         F36            55:42
eric beach             M34            55:42
Barbara Jones          F37            55:42
Dennis Beard II        M35            55:42
Kelly Bell             F32            55:42
Daniel Whisler         M12            55:42
Kerstin Lieff          F49            55:42
Thomas Kim             M24            55:43
M Taki Meghjee         M68            55:43
Sandy Severson         F45            55:43
Jaime Vega             M29            55:43
Elizabeth Hoogheem     F21            55:43
Mercedes Cooper        M27            55:43
Daniel Lassen          M25            55:43
Kathleen Letner        F50            55:43
William Greig          M50            55:43
Mike Magera            M37            55:43
Emily Schneider        F21            55:43
Nancy Scott            F24            55:43
Monica McCaul          F26            55:43
Michael Pascoe         M19            55:43
CHAD MOON              M26            55:44
Martha Kinsinger       F67            55:44
Dan Briody             M45            55:44
Stephen Dine           M33            55:44
Kevin Ahearn           M29            55:44
Dean Holtrop           M33            55:44
Rick Levine            M42            55:44
J Gutierrez            M49            55:44
Marri Giller           F33            55:44
Wendy Berhman          F35            55:44
Melanie Rummel         F32            55:44
Donald Hnath           M51            55:44
Carl Benvenga          M40            55:44
Michael Baca           M30            55:44
Griffin Loutzenhiser   M9             55:44
Dennis Duke            M53            55:44
Carson Teale           M12            55:44
Bob Moroney            M55            55:45
Stephanie Cross        F42            55:45
Don Holshuh            M53            55:45
Gary Newsom            M53            55:45
Lynn Scribner          F45            55:45
David Loutzenhiser     M37            55:45
Elisabeth Kandel       F59            55:45
JULIA GRIFFIN          F27            55:45
Thomas Scarano         M59            55:45
Brian Weickmann        M11            55:45
Julie Demersseman      F20            55:45
Robert Spell           M40            55:45
Ronald Arner           M36            55:45
Travis Jones           M29            55:45
Ellen Schaeffer        F35            55:45
Scott Cummings         M28            55:45
John Sylwester         M50            55:45
Jenny Lucas            F40            55:45
Shaun Martin           M23            55:45
Ron Bonial             M50            55:45
Tatiana Rudd           F24            55:45
John Curran            M40            55:45
Maria Monroe-DeVita    F31            55:45
Eve Donohoe            F30            55:45
Patrick Farrell        M26            55:45
Heather Smith          F31            55:46
Kimberly Tennison      F47            55:46
Judith Nakagawa        F23            55:46
James Hamm             M25            55:46
Carrie Mack            F28            55:46
Dominique Duran        M24            55:46
Cheryl O'Brien         F48            55:46
Deborah Miller         F43            55:46
Patrick Murphy         M52            55:46
Frank Schwerd          M37            55:46
David Driscoll         M47            55:46
Lee Daniel III         M55            55:46
Dennis Arfmann         M51            55:46
Thomas Mitchell        M22            55:46
Kristyn Sauter         F18            55:46
Christine Henion       F17            55:46
Klaus Weickmann        M54            55:46
Paul DuMond            M37            55:47
Peter Needham          M14            55:47
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Daniel Ginsberg        M55            55:47
Laird Verbeck          M42            55:47
Michael Rose           M31            55:47
Julie VanDuine         F27            55:47
Emily Craft            F25            55:47
Teresa Bell            F16            55:47
Dawn Cedervall         F32            55:47
Robin Ross             F35            55:47
Ronald Zimmerman       M34            55:47
RoseMary Mossa         F51            55:47
Barb Thurston          F40            55:47
Ali Potts              F22            55:47
John Genrich           M60            55:48
Cathryn Haskins        F22            55:48
John Conway            M39            55:48
Victor Laurion         M18            55:48
Andrea Kinzen-Wheeler  F41            55:48
Candice Koshman        F25            55:48
Sharon Beaupre         F56            55:48
Karen Demmel           F44            55:48
Nikki Zeman            F25            55:48
Keith Righthouse       M34            55:48
Steve Clouthier        M27            55:48
Caroline Martin        F31            55:48
Mandi Mayer            F23            55:48
Shelly Sturm-Mercer    F42            55:48
Tiffany Painter        F31            55:48
Mary Gabriel           F50            55:48
Ed Johnson             M42            55:48
Betty Valent           F62            55:48
Susannah Peters        F28            55:48
Elena Segura           F43            55:49
Brad Junge             M35            55:49
Donald Kava            M69            55:49
Linda Spada-magill     F51            55:49
Haley Barton           F13            55:49
Carolyn Ruhnke         F40            55:49
Carol S Peterson       F61            55:49
Jeff Raymond           M25            55:49
Melanie Houston        F39            55:49
Christin Whitco        F28            55:50
Gary Belson            M33            55:50
Mark Strait            M52            55:50
Cindy Lotz             F41            55:50
Brenda Hammitt         F44            55:50
Dave Joyce             M55            55:50
Kathy Morrey           F38            55:50
Karen Schluter         F33            55:50
David Trzupek          M0             55:50
David Cunningham       M35            55:50
Matt Maxfield          M31            55:50
Scott Ryan             M32            55:51
Whitney Abramic        F25            55:51
Sara Melena            F25            55:51
Laura Wolfkiel Wolfkie F23            55:51
Leah Stuck             F26            55:51
Teresa Dye             F31            55:51
Simon Testa            M30            55:51
James Eckenrode        M23            55:51
Sally Gilbertson       F27            55:51
Ann Levisky            F27            55:51
Philip Howard          M25            55:51
Donald Kuskie          M58            55:51
Bob Taplin             M41            55:52
Linn Hubbard           F24            55:52
Gary Gansar            M48            55:52
Adam Maxfield          M29            55:52
Robin Arenson          M16            55:52
Mark Neely             M36            55:52
David Fletcher         M32            55:52
Sandy Tobin            F40            55:52
Hugh Tullner           M28            55:52
Stephen Watson         M14            55:52
Ethan Van Duzer        M18            55:52
Marti Nash             F57            55:52
John Marini            M53            55:52
Greg Anselmo           M42            55:53
Kristy Wade            F23            55:53
Leti Sanmiguel         F41            55:53
Jill Yarger            F36            55:53
Victor Komlos          M32            55:53
Roger Delaria          M30            55:53
Jolyn Widing           F27            55:53
Floyd Albers           M63            55:53
John Lilley            M33            55:53
Heike Pfieffer         F28            55:53
Greg King              M29            55:53
Gerald Baker           M47            55:53
Geoffrey Burgess       M24            55:53
Damian Smith           M26            55:53
Chuck Beneck           M38            55:53
John Trudell           M33            55:53
Jeffrey Bonsall        M26            55:53
Brent Sherard          M51            55:53
Skip Gardner           M32            55:54
Richard Seibel         M55            55:54
JoAnn Engel            F37            55:54
Thomas Duckels         M37            55:54
Jeffrey Selleck        M43            55:54
Kirsten Ryerson        F22            55:54
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Dana Holdren           F33            55:54
Kirk Minckler          M41            55:54
Joshua Hsu             M32            55:54
Robert Ambriz          M37            55:54
Marcia Moon-Withey     F39            55:54
Tracey Head            F29            55:55
Colin Rafferty         M26            55:55
Anne Ike               F39            55:55
Angelina O'Blia        F27            55:55
Monica Brisnehan       F32            55:55
Bernard Hockenberry    M49            55:55
Roger Corbman          M53            55:55
Melissa Roberts        F9             55:55
Nancy Kinney           F35            55:55
Tom Ammentorp          M41            55:55
Terri Mcpherson        F37            55:55
Craig Books            M43            55:55
Angela Boddicker       F32            55:55
Gary Hamm              M50            55:55
Lee Kauffman           M49            55:55
Alison Langlois        F23            55:55
Herbert Siegel         M45            55:55
Damon Blick            M37            55:56
Matthew Watson         M26            55:56
Julie Girard           F35            55:56
Lawrence Archuletta    M37            55:56
Breana Mathews         F9             55:56
Joanna Hubble          F28            55:56
Radin Mirshahi         M27            55:56
Lori McGregor          F39            55:56
Karl Bryce Harman      M30            55:56
Victor Seymour         M22            55:56
Mike Scott             M40            55:56
Dave Appel             M45            55:56
Jennifer Adams         F30            55:56
Pat Wiesneske          M45            55:56
Kevin McKelvy          M25            55:56
Erin Mullins           F24            55:57
Geoff Coe              M50            55:57
Bill Brewer            M34            55:57
Loren Van Essen        M46            55:57
Jim Asperger           M41            55:57
Heidi Fuhrmann         F21            55:57
Ron Appel              M40            55:57
Bruce Kolbezen         M49            55:57
Catherine DelSalle     F33            55:57
John Vair              M38            55:57
Elizabeth Fowler       F41            55:57
Adam Miller            M38            55:57
Catherine Mitchell     F45            55:57
Jason Squibb           M34            55:57
Michele Roberts        F33            55:57
Tao Xu                 M32            55:57
James Hallock          M52            55:57
Stefanie Fischer       F15            55:57
Brian Klarkowski       M26            55:58
Leslie Fischer         F14            55:58
DONNA MCMAHILL         F45            55:58
Jennifer Halser        F23            55:58
Maidy Reside           F45            55:58
Scott Arndt            M31            55:58
Wendy LeVang           F36            55:58
Anne Gard              F42            55:58
Kelli Brady            F26            55:58
Kathy Harris           F48            55:58
Blair Chandler         F40            55:58
Jake Niece             M16            55:58
Victor Gonzalez        M14            55:58
Molly Johnston         F19            55:58
Nicole Miller          F22            55:58
Michael Osterman       M48            55:58
Gina Kruse             F23            55:58
Tracy Victorine        F28            55:59
Stephen Schafer        M30            55:59
James Mihelich         M44            55:59
Elizabeth DeHart       F21            55:59
Donald Ostrander       M44            55:59
Patty Luhta            F39            55:59
Andrew Houser          M25            55:59
Rod Rogers             M43            55:59
Kelly Martin           F40            55:59
Chris Holley           M27            55:59
Erik Hultgren          M28            55:59
Gail Nichols           F51            55:59
Cody Tutor             M13            55:59
Rick Snyder            M26            55:59
Lisa Abreo             F44            55:59
Jason Forsberg         M30            55:59
Sharon Reeves          F58            55:59
James Coope            M31            55:59
Katie Roecker          F23            55:59
Robert Levi            M32            55:59
Luke Fitzgerald        M16            55:59
Gary Dreher            M49            55:59
Georgia Sutton         F51            55:59
Aaron Richardson       M23            55:59
andrew hackler         M34            56:00
Alan Tanaka            M36            56:00
Rachal Haugland        F25            56:00
Eric Love              M35            56:00
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Misty Anne Winzenried  F23            56:00
Lindsey Sustad         F21            56:00
Todd Gathright         M36            56:00
Sarah Burnett          F23            56:00
Steve Young            M39            56:00
Kasey Barton           F25            56:00
Kirsten Wulfsberg      F27            56:00
lori goldstein         F40            56:00
Kenneth Green          M73            56:00
Eric Kean              M13            56:00
Rob Vicars             M38            56:00
Erik LeVang            M37            56:00
James Calabrese        M35            56:00
Grace Mills            F31            56:00
Sue Zorichak           F43            56:01
Elizabeth Teel         F31            56:01
Doug Jackson           M34            56:01
Peggy Dowling          F41            56:01
Hollyn Engel           F34            56:01
Eric Reinhard          M43            56:01
Francis Kelly          M33            56:01
Kate Philpott          F29            56:01
Scott Pinegar          M24            56:01
Glenn Korff            M59            56:01
Scott Carman           M27            56:01
Owen Heiberger         M9             56:01
Janet Romano           F40            56:01
Julie Weise            F36            56:02
Stephen Nowell         M48            56:02
Robert Heiberger       M41            56:02
Craig Helart           M32            56:02
Debbie Arb             F32            56:02
Jennifer Hamilton      F25            56:02
Jen Haas               F25            56:02
Robin Muckey           F41            56:02
John Maurer            M25            56:02
Varen Belair           M43            56:02
Susan Alice Wood       F46            56:02
Bryce Winzenried       M23            56:02
Christopher Johnson    M27            56:02
Romney Philpott        M29            56:03
Justin Radley-Sharpe   M12            56:03
Richard Gorton         M54            56:03
Lori Genkinger         F30            56:03
Fernando Saenz         M14            56:03
Todd Cruise            M23            56:03
Peter Schow            M41            56:03
Jeremy Cernanec        M22            56:03
Melanie Lewis          F16            56:03
Janine Lake            F52            56:03
Robert Norris          M53            56:03
Ken Whitney            M72            56:03
David Malone           M44            56:03
Gwyn Bourlakov         F35            56:03
Christopher Hill       M16            56:03
Javier Morales         M34            56:03
Scott Ethridge         M40            56:03
Heather Asmussen       F18            56:04
Heather Marie          F34            56:04
Paul Fluty             M47            56:04
Rex Heiby              M37            56:04
Julie Benzel           F38            56:04
Ulysses Ramirez        M17            56:04
Julie Hodan            F32            56:04
Scott Schwartz         M43            56:04
Sharon Dieter          F48            56:04
Ann Depperschmidt      F19            56:04
Michael Dolan          M45            56:05
Sarah Lee              F35            56:05
David Arnt             M29            56:05
Karen Fernandez        F46            56:05
Everett Warner         M11            56:05
Kieth Carlson          M36            56:05
Lauren Jost            F24            56:05
Rixt Clifford          F33            56:05
Gina Nocera            F32            56:05
Michael Goodwin        M34            56:05
Marcy Eastman          F31            56:05
Ken Eiken              M35            56:05
Amanda Crowley         F21            56:05
Mike Vaught            M50            56:05
David Manthey          M29            56:05
Gay Kelly              F44            56:05
Lisa Mooneyham         F37            56:05
Leaann Guenther        F45            56:05
Dwight Burgess Jr.     M28            56:05
Douglas Ohara          M33            56:05
Elena Garfield         F30            56:05
Amy Huber              F26            56:05
Ari Kodeck             M30            56:05
Anne Wiper             F39            56:06
John Warfield          M39            56:06
Victor Burnworth       M54            56:06
Jesse Demmel           M24            56:06
Debra Geiger           F39            56:06
Jacob Augenstein       M20            56:06
Thomas Emerson         M49            56:06
Leah Antonopoulos      F25            56:06
Jane Lippmann          F36            56:06
Gordon Tucker          M51            56:06
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Justin Marcellus       M21            56:06
Gregory Gerken         M43            56:06
Rj Covey               M26            56:06
Joe Osborn             M27            56:06
Chris Lopresti         F36            56:06
Kevin Hansen           M16            56:06
Dorothy J Bradley      F72            56:06
Amy Dickinson          F29            56:06
Peter Pampalone        M32            56:06
Peter Barnes           M48            56:07
Marne Davis            F30            56:07
Scot Smith             M47            56:07
Paula Satterfield      F32            56:07
Catherine Brewer-Raver F39            56:07
Joseph Adams           M38            56:07
Ron Fell               M60            56:07
 Unknown Runner        M99            56:07
Keith Webber           M45            56:07
Robert Mann            M59            56:07
Lynda Hughes           F38            56:07
Chuck Roberts          M46            56:07
Becky Mayhew           F29            56:07
Becky Schol            F43            56:07
Brad Giles             M29            56:07
Scott Kelsen           M29            56:07
Lori Holcombe          F35            56:07
Paige Kobert           F24            56:07
Dawn Kilgore           F35            56:07
Denise Smith           F39            56:07
Kevin Mihalik          M45            56:08
Austin Livingston      M22            56:08
Jocelyn Sweeney        F46            56:08
Bob Kloer              M45            56:08
Jordan Kobert          M27            56:08
Margaret VanderLaan    F34            56:08
Frank Nocera           M36            56:08
Ginger Wolfe           F26            56:08
Christian Griffith     M37            56:08
Gary Stark             M41            56:08
Kia Jette              F25            56:08
Bart Schichtel         M35            56:08
John Ferguson          M26            56:08
Tamara Pollard         F20            56:08
Lester Layman          M41            56:08
Stephen Glick          M26            56:08
Jim Johnston           M42            56:08
Ann Crosby             F54            56:08
Larry Olivas           M41            56:08
Maureen Dapier         F20            56:08
Shane Ritchie          M13            56:08
Mark Wortman           M48            56:09
Richard Hart           M48            56:09
Kelly Lundvall         F25            56:09
Kimberly Abrahamson    F42            56:09
Katherine Davis        F34            56:09
Alex Weinheimer        M11            56:09
Brad Pauly             M29            56:09
Liza Longhini          F35            56:09
Dana Anderson          F36            56:09
Jean Gordon            F29            56:09
Eileen Kelly           F41            56:09
Helen Wright           F19            56:09
Sarah Burley           F28            56:09
Marcia Bauder          F52            56:09
Tim Harvey             M38            56:10
Scott Youngman         M31            56:10
Bryan Watson           M27            56:10
Marie Madden           F18            56:10
Anne Jenson            F24            56:10
Heather Ramey          F30            56:10
Jill Ralls             F26            56:10
Jerry Fabyanic         M52            56:10
Chris Thomas           M22            56:10
Michael Ellison        M39            56:10
Brian Connor           M33            56:10
Doug Corley            M51            56:10
Shannon Salmon         F27            56:10
Maria Wells            F35            56:10
Mike Pollard           M47            56:10
Jeff Cory              M29            56:10
Brenda Longacre        F46            56:10
Beth Wise              F21            56:10
Jessica Hulse          F18            56:10
Sean Mahoney           M33            56:10
Matthew Lawson         M27            56:11
Igor Araujo            M14            56:11
Charles Sarkis         M45            56:11
Kolby Lathrop          M31            56:11
Scott MacDonald        M25            56:11
Gina Ikenberry         F32            56:11
John Morrill           M34            56:11
Karla Yelvington       F32            56:11
Daniel Cedillo         M36            56:11
Miikka VaHaven         M18            56:11
Sarah Bow              F20            56:11
Peter Jenson           M20            56:11
David Gossett          M46            56:11
Nick Ferrara           M35            56:11
Francie Gallacher      F38            56:11
Niki Scott             M28            56:11
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Lori Lay               F25            56:11
Matt Pomeroy           M20            56:11
Michelle Zielinski     F28            56:12
John Seminara          M53            56:12
Joseph Salisbury       M22            56:12
Mitchell W. Goodwin    M39            56:12
Wendy Ferri            F29            56:12
Ted Johnson            M38            56:12
Frank Morrone          M36            56:12
Kristen Fitzgerald     F34            56:12
Todd Painter           M32            56:12
Brent Eklund           M38            56:12
Chuck Anderson         M31            56:12
Jerry Buckley          M53            56:12
Michelle Folkestad     F32            56:12
Donna Behring          F40            56:12
Kevin Williams         M28            56:12
Robert Prater          M43            56:12
Eric Hansen            M31            56:12
Joseph Keilman         M22            56:12
Helen Kearney          F29            56:13
Kelly Stricker         F26            56:13
Gregory Tarlecki       M43            56:13
Martin McElwain        M48            56:13
Richard Deal III       M37            56:13
Darren Cook            M26            56:13
David Britt            M42            56:13
Julie Teel             F28            56:13
Diane Lopez            F44            56:13
Curtis Frank           M32            56:13
Robert Linde           M43            56:13
Alyssa Colby           F13            56:13
Anna Burger            F10            56:13
Neil Perron            M41            56:13
Ryan Maskewitz         M22            56:13
David Tepoorten        M34            56:13
Kerry Sims             M31            56:13
Joan Frantz            F0             56:13
Ann Winterholter       F27            56:14
Nick Holley            M25            56:14
Rich Muldoon           M66            56:14
Paul Ostroy            M27            56:14
Jessica Bowers         F23            56:14
Marcos Carvalho        M26            56:14
Benjamin Buren         M34            56:14
Ryohei Takagi          M15            56:14
Melody McElwair        F19            56:14
Robin Amadei           F46            56:14
David Schultz          M49            56:14
Peter McLaughlin       M30            56:14
Peter Gowen            M50            56:14
James Dizerega         M61            56:14
Patrick Burns          M29            56:14
Jason Olson            M29            56:14
Linda Heitstuman       F39            56:15
Theo Huzyk             M17            56:15
Adam Lee               M30            56:15
Amy Sievers            F24            56:15
Richard Galdieri       M31            56:15
Larry Ross             M55            56:15
Lance Barrett          M35            56:15
Eileen Lampman         F24            56:15
Eric Sigel             M39            56:15
Kathleen Meier         F45            56:15
Michelle Cummings      F21            56:15
Ami Cummings           F21            56:15
Todd Woodman           M38            56:15
Morgan Buchanan        M40            56:15
Brian Freeman          M25            56:15
Gregory Ecker          M36            56:15
Austin Prince          M11            56:15
Katie Proud            F28            56:15
Natalie Monarch        F27            56:15
Brian Colby            M47            56:15
Glenn Millhauser       M44            56:16
Kathleen Placchi       F43            56:16
John de la Garza       M51            56:16
Ted Mioduski           M20            56:16
Michael Moran          M53            56:16
Joe Dumas              M30            56:16
Ernie Stefely          M45            56:16
Theodore MacDonald     M12            56:16
Kristi Lockwood        F25            56:16
Betsy Fisher           F37            56:16
Patrick Gubitose       M27            56:16
Emily Bullard          F28            56:16
Sally Spencer-Thomas   F34            56:16
Elizabeth Cuje         F18            56:16
Ruth Ahlers            F40            56:16
Mark Wetstein          M14            56:16
Michael Scully         M15            56:16
Bonnie Hendry          F26            56:16
Heidi Suder            F14            56:16
Walter Hinton          M39            56:17
Sharon Levy            F28            56:17
Ryan Winzenburg        M28            56:17
Matt Stephenson        M43            56:17
Melissa Weege          F24            56:17
Lewis Leung            M40            56:17
Deborah Hubbell        F49            56:17

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 107/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Dana Robinson          F42            56:17
Kimberley Kastrul      F44            56:17
Shanynn Bunce          F37            56:17
Kathy Richter          F49            56:17
Thomas Goodloe         M42            56:17
Tonya Olson            F28            56:17
Karl Ohlsen            M28            56:17
Matthew Hemstreet      M25            56:17
Jason Buchanan         M28            56:17
Jenifer Breezley       F29            56:17
Hayley Graves          F23            56:17
Andrew Griffes         M18            56:17
Brandi Martinez        F26            56:17
Mara Abbott            F16            56:18
Brian Hemstreet        M29            56:18
Ana Gamboa             F33            56:18
Julie Lindsey          F27            56:18
Amy Allison            F34            56:18
Jason Plumb            M27            56:18
Betsy Smith            F39            56:18
Paul Strupp            M39            56:18
Jack Placchi           M47            56:18
Elmutaz Ealin          M20            56:18
Sean Greer             M25            56:18
Diane DeVilbiss        F32            56:18
Joanne Levreault       F31            56:18
Jill Johanningmeier    F24            56:18
Gregory Stein          M22            56:18
Shawn Schneider        M41            56:18
Bruce Tully            M39            56:18
Molly Hankins          F45            56:18
allison bozeman        F27            56:18
Danny McBride          M54            56:18
Jeffrey Duran          M19            56:18
Douglas Logan          M49            56:18
Chris Sichko           M13            56:18
Michelle Barker        F33            56:19
Anant Thaker           M18            56:19
Madonna Sonberg        F26            56:19
Peter Dunn             M41            56:19
Stephen Martinez       M42            56:19
Kris Schneider         F24            56:19
Monica Schlatter       F35            56:19
Kevin Cieply           M38            56:19
Kelly O'Boyle          F21            56:19
Chris Kearns           M27            56:19
Mike Hamity            M47            56:19
Rose Boyle             F59            56:19
Terry Shrock           M52            56:19
Don Cox                M50            56:19
Nicholas Schlatter     M12            56:19
John Baumgartner       M62            56:19
Russell Britton        M26            56:19
Colleen Frank          F29            56:19
Francisco Romero       M33            56:20
Kim Phuong Nguyen      F31            56:20
Thomas Romaine         M13            56:20
Jason Long             M28            56:20
Janyce Berg            F32            56:20
Dawn Harrison          F31            56:20
Tom Roy                M61            56:20
Danielle Howell        F22            56:20
Rich Clarke            M31            56:20
Kirk Bergstrom         M34            56:20
Judy Kwiatkowski       F51            56:20
Jerry Glenn            M60            56:20
Gregory O'Boyle        M30            56:20
Markian Surmach        M40            56:20
Jay Thompson           M38            56:20
John Reinert           M55            56:21
Don Kraske             M62            56:21
Rachel Lahr            F27            56:21
Matthew Humphrey       M42            56:21
Graham Roy             M32            56:21
Marisa Migliore        F37            56:21
Christin Heuston       F35            56:21
Mark Johnson           M44            56:21
Meghan Cogswell        F23            56:21
MATHEW JOHNSON         M19            56:21
Dennis Hazlett         M33            56:21
Barton Kiburz          M26            56:21
Glenn Ventura          M40            56:21
Kitty Reger            F42            56:21
Jill McCormick         F27            56:21
Robert Kerr            M48            56:21
David Myers            M50            56:21
Scott Darragh          M33            56:21
Daniel Bolton          M18            56:21
Bonnie Borer           F45            56:21
Stacie Truitt          F30            56:21
Noelle Smith           F36            56:21
Peggy Messimer         F46            56:22
Sian Murphy            F12            56:22
Carol Palmer           F46            56:22
Renie Allen            F29            56:22
Jenni Rysavy           F23            56:22
TY PECK                M55            56:22
BRANNON MCPHERSON      M28            56:22
Amanda Baron           F24            56:22
Susan Westwood         F49            56:22
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Patrick Griffin        M40            56:22
Robert P. IV Palmer    M11            56:22
Michael Maier          M26            56:22
Marcus Shorney         M26            56:22
Joshua Ward            M15            56:22
Sandy Agne             F55            56:22
Lynn Dickey            F47            56:22
Oliver Burns           M29            56:22
Lisa Hageman           F20            56:22
Rhonda Espy            F32            56:22
William McKee Jr.      M39            56:22
Todd Beagle            M43            56:22
Kara Copeland          F43            56:22
Mark Luchte            M47            56:22
Richard Mosbach        M56            56:22
Julie Belieu           F33            56:22
Rebecca Seems          F27            56:22
Will Humphrey          M28            56:23
John Humphrey          M41            56:23
Anna Reishus           F23            56:23
Jason Wolfe            M27            56:23
Amy Rupp               F37            56:23
Benny Neff             M41            56:23
Tracy Moran            F40            56:23
Justin Kirby           M16            56:23
Mark Tillman           M40            56:23
Brian Farnell          M23            56:23
Heather Simms          F31            56:23
Alan Kircher           M29            56:23
Cyrus Rafii            M40            56:23
Jill Schneider         F32            56:23
Mark Rossi             M49            56:23
Beverly Moss           F38            56:23
Bob Wenner             M42            56:23
Thomas Kernan          M44            56:23
Mary Ellen Adcock      F26            56:23
Kara Ryan              F28            56:23
Viernow Tyler          M39            56:24
Marty Petach           M39            56:24
Sarah Noehl            F26            56:24
Trish Woodruff         F58            56:24
Robert Smith           M41            56:24
Richard Floyd          M54            56:24
Kyle Zvejnieks         M16            56:24
Janet Harty            F34            56:24
Annie Wester           F14            56:24
Paul Welschinger       M45            56:24
David Burke            M38            56:24
FRED BOETTCHER         M45            56:24
Cindy Cruse            F40            56:25
Mark Wilbur            M23            56:25
Marti Groh             M54            56:25
Sarah Hagerty          F23            56:25
Andre Kaiser           M13            56:25
Maureen Ruddock        F45            56:25
David Helms            M41            56:25
Bill DeMauro           M42            56:25
Dave Kile              M33            56:25
Guy McPherson          M35            56:25
Ken Sladovnik          M36            56:25
Jenny Reeder           F28            56:25
Carrie Strand          F26            56:25
Catie Brooks           F34            56:26
Jeffrey Gieck          M22            56:26
Paul Ludwig            M43            56:26
Nicki Post             F19            56:26
Kristi Dombkowski      F41            56:26
William Yu             M37            56:26
Jenni Letzeiter        F34            56:26
Leslie Tekamp          M44            56:26
Renee Love             F26            56:26
Rick Hermes            M33            56:26
Gary Krieger           M51            56:26
John McCarthy          M55            56:26
Pam Rhoads             F34            56:26
Kacey Koonce           F27            56:26
Rich Norton            M31            56:26
Michael Lawson         M33            56:27
Emily Feder            F32            56:27
Paul Bergman           M13            56:27
David Nash             M44            56:27
Rolando Garcia         M54            56:27
Margaret Lamb          F19            56:27
MARTINA O' CONNELL     F34            56:27
Kathleen Rose          F33            56:27
James Simons           M61            56:27
Andrew Blehm           M31            56:27
Alesha Martinson       F27            56:27
Terry Barber           M52            56:27
Amy Hermes             F27            56:27
Moselle Kleppinger     F46            56:28
Leah Raffaeli          F27            56:28
Edward Collins         M50            56:28
Mary Coleman           F31            56:28
Joseph Abeyta          M45            56:28
Jane Sellers           F37            56:28
Pamela Huber           F50            56:28
Michael Johnson        M46            56:28
Tiffani Masar          F29            56:28
David Stein            M26            56:28
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James Young            M55            56:28
Jennifer Zaccagnini    F29            56:28
Brian McCormick        M26            56:28
Daren Kraft            M14            56:28
Bill Gates             M50            56:28
Amy Tisdale            F30            56:28
Heath Hill             M31            56:29
Mike Tamaddoni         M20            56:29
Frederick Mack         M47            56:29
Kenneth Stevens        M30            56:29
John Anthone           M47            56:29
Stacy Plemmons         M55            56:29
ANDREAS FRACKOWIAK     M29            56:29
Jay Cook               M44            56:29
Kingdon  III Parsons   M47            56:29
Michael Ogden          M32            56:29
Ted Radkiewicz         M58            56:29
Kathy Shepherd         F30            56:30
Scott Miles            M34            56:30
Christine Hansen       F30            56:30
Amy Waselchuk          F36            56:30
Noel Cleary            M25            56:30
David Garbrick         M33            56:30
John Dequardo          M44            56:30
Maggie Lotts           F24            56:30
Michael Blanchard      M40            56:30
Andy Hurt              M29            56:30
Kevin Jewell           M42            56:30
david Huffman          M28            56:31
Rachel Donaldson       F21            56:31
Maura Quinlan          F36            56:31
Michael Maslanik       M44            56:31
Mike Heck              M30            56:31
Louisa Brosman         F23            56:31
Brent Dicks            M33            56:31
Marcie Rome            F16            56:31
John Henderson         M33            56:31
Ross Neading           M27            56:31
Sue Cohn               F46            56:31
Carys Murphy           F10            56:31
Ted Christie           M57            56:31
Felicia Birch          F23            56:31
Susie Hayes            F35            56:31
Frank Vigil            M35            56:31
JACK TREJO             M44            56:31
Mitchell Weimer        M29            56:32
Erin Johnson           F29            56:32
Steve Powers           M16            56:32
JOANNA KLUENDER        F28            56:32
Jim Mitchell           M50            56:32
Lois Calhoun           F66            56:32
Holly Asmussen         F18            56:32
Brett Petrie           M17            56:32
Mark Mackenzie         M42            56:32
Erica Tuenge           F27            56:32
Amie Outlaw            F25            56:32
Heather Boyer          F32            56:32
Regine Sediva          F35            56:32
Stephen Fuhrmann       M51            56:32
Caroline Kelly         F12            56:33
Alla Latchininsky      F43            56:33
Gary Rauchenecker      M49            56:33
Eric Westerlind        M16            56:33
Anna Marie Campbell    F41            56:33
Jolene Nicoll          F39            56:33
Robert Murphy          M47            56:33
Ian Porter             M17            56:33
Elizabeth Schnaitter   F17            56:33
Diane Reberger         F30            56:33
Todd Kelley            M29            56:33
Stephen Czenszak       M30            56:33
Glenn Sackett          M54            56:33
Hilary Mills           F22            56:33
Frances Cleland        F44            56:33
Jane Anson             F49            56:34
Marcia Levault         F31            56:34
Michelle Johnson       F28            56:34
Michael Walzak         M31            56:34
Chloe Pullen           F30            56:34
Kevin Kelly            M51            56:34
Jason Lindgren         M30            56:34
Denise Tryner          F29            56:34
Deborah Lamb           F44            56:34
Linda Doyle            F54            56:34
Mark Lonergan          M47            56:34
Victoria Johnson       F37            56:34
Dee Perry              F50            56:34
Marni Anderson         F24            56:34
Denice Chenault        F36            56:34
Nadine Medina-Archulet F44            56:34
ROBERT BLEVINS         M30            56:34
Morris Tilden          M46            56:35
Philip Gleckman        M40            56:35
Andrea Capili          F28            56:35
David Lemmon           M32            56:35
Ulla Westermann        F40            56:35
Jon Mottram            M33            56:35
Carlos David Gayton    M11            56:35
Brock McCool           M33            56:35
Jennifer Worzella      F27            56:35
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Alex Gleckman          M11            56:35
Pat Greiner            F48            56:35
Treci Saenz            F34            56:35
Jeanne Ray             F41            56:35
Deb Brogden            F37            56:36
Kevin Hudson           M16            56:36
Paul Reinicke          M32            56:36
Douglas Brown          M45            56:36
Cinda Graubard         F48            56:36
Eddie Martinez         M30            56:36
Jeff Josephson         M27            56:36
Meghan Matschke        F24            56:36
Daniel Jarvis          M54            56:36
Bryan Bernat           M34            56:36
Nancy Balerud          F46            56:36
Robert Mason           M43            56:36
Michelle Plasse        F29            56:36
Topher Williamson      M12            56:37
Kevin Groves           M28            56:37
Alyssa Finer           F38            56:37
Cris Curts             M52            56:37
Jessica Gallagher      F25            56:37
Rodney Eimers          M27            56:37
Jason Henkhaus         M24            56:37
Richard Cheney         M49            56:37
Freeman Morris         M51            56:37
Ben George-Nichols     M19            56:37
Rebecca Lee            F26            56:37
John Gilfedder         M38            56:37
Craig Ellis            M31            56:37
Julet Hutchens         F34            56:37
Rett Ertl              M52            56:37
Cam Cross              M19            56:37
Jami Brennemann        F24            56:37
Luawn Waida            F45            56:37
Alice Baldwin          F17            56:38
Dennis Baack           M55            56:38
Dan Gregor             M26            56:38
John Andru             M58            56:38
Shannon Trunck         F23            56:38
Sean McLean            M31            56:38
Wilhelm Pluester       M35            56:38
Zachary Ross           M17            56:38
Kurtis Royer           M44            56:38
Nancy Meredith         F51            56:38
Tom Austin             M25            56:38
Cara Eandi             F16            56:38
Jeff Jenson            M49            56:38
Ryan Shepperd          M29            56:38
Lindsay VanWelzen      F28            56:38
Marcia Comly           F37            56:38
Edee Snider            F43            56:38
Trey Brown             M27            56:38
Michael Collins        M32            56:38
Michelle Krezek        F38            56:39
Jamie Walker           F23            56:39
Andrea Hladky          F27            56:39
Heather Knop           F29            56:39
Rick Barker            M48            56:39
Marcy DeBardelaben     F28            56:39
Thomas Finger          M52            56:39
Julia Walters          F25            56:39
Gary Marcinkoski       M38            56:39
Valentina Bekker       F25            56:39
Robert Siska           M52            56:39
Michael Sherman        M33            56:39
Jack Hassenbusch       M23            56:39
Brad Grunewald         M47            56:39
Jackie Guerra          F38            56:39
Brandon Allen          M16            56:39
Mary Potter            F34            56:39
Randy Haisfield        M40            56:39
Nicole Kelley          F28            56:39
Kirsten Larson         F23            56:39
Joe Fermelia           M21            56:39
Larry Lodl             M51            56:39
Eddie Moreno           M39            56:39
Georgia Briscoe        F55            56:39
Eric Anhold            M24            56:39
Dean Schilling         M45            56:40
C.J. Bang              M28            56:40
Wendy Browne           F35            56:40
Anthony Cirafice       M43            56:40
Mark Holsclaw          M30            56:40
Parker Calkin          M69            56:40
Dean Jaeger            M19            56:40
Kenny Haisfield        M11            56:40
Frank J Sinkule        M36            56:40
Chris S. Hill          M43            56:40
Susan Hladky           F52            56:40
Scott Prosuch          M48            56:40
David Balcazar         M43            56:40
THERESA DANTONIO       F34            56:40
Richard Stewart        M46            56:40
Artie Weber            M40            56:40
Douglas Korbel         M44            56:40
Jesse Smith            M18            56:40
Andrew Kelsey          M30            56:40
Mark Stevenson Jr.     M24            56:40
Karen Turnball         F51            56:40
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Lori Schneider         F36            56:41
Nancy Weiss            F51            56:41
Naoise Colgan          M32            56:41
Charlotte Brown        F27            56:41
Curt Colby             M52            56:41
Evan Harris            M27            56:41
Nicolai Ramler         M26            56:41
Clifton Miller         M65            56:41
Thomas Vela Jr.        M21            56:41
Gabriel Martinez       M14            56:41
Lynn Christensen       M37            56:41
Josh Crawford          M17            56:41
Karen King             F36            56:41
Steve Urban            M48            56:41
Geremy Kornreich       M37            56:41
Shari Lantgen          F44            56:42
Scott Slaby            M27            56:42
Amanda Bammann         F20            56:42
Joseph Miller          M9             56:42
Mary Teschner          F31            56:42
Kevin Henley           M11            56:42
Eric Marcum            M30            56:42
Pam Dowell             F40            56:42
William Hohs           M55            56:42
Allison Garrison       F24            56:42
Stan Baker             M40            56:42
Lynn Staskal           F31            56:42
Dan Lundak             M31            56:42
Stephanie Murphy       F25            56:42
Barbara Fitzpatrick    F33            56:42
Ian Little             M14            56:42
Wayne Premo            M49            56:42
Megan Hutchison        F24            56:42
Greg Ditrinco          M45            56:42
Joe Malone             M33            56:43
Cerissa Netter         F24            56:43
Mandi Baker            F29            56:43
Jennifer McCloy        F25            56:43
Rick Woodward          M50            56:43
Frank Ingham           M32            56:43
Tamela Adams           F42            56:43
Abel Villacorta        M32            56:43
Kerry Jacobs           F37            56:43
Jim Powers             M59            56:43
Dean Birkhaeuser       M39            56:43
James Montana          M44            56:43
Andrew Rich            M27            56:43
Nia Robinson           F12            56:43
Ivan Komodore          M11            56:43
Lee Wehnes             M47            56:43
Kimberly Miller        F33            56:43
John Healy             M35            56:43
Johann Fuhrmann        M17            56:43
Marlene Warr           F36            56:44
Kathy Hall             F45            56:44
Paul Lewis             M51            56:44
Brian Rachford         M32            56:44
Joel Hanson            M35            56:44
Kurt Minter            M40            56:44
Gregg Cummings         M25            56:44
Dennis Procter         M54            56:44
John Nelson            M37            56:44
Rebecca Johnson        F49            56:44
KATIE HAGER            F15            56:44
Sarah Leistikow        F22            56:44
Tamara O'Hara          F20            56:44
Craig Nutt             M34            56:44
Mathew Kear            M31            56:45
Paul Flatley           M29            56:45
Randy Ganter           F51            56:45
Mark Pigg              M36            56:45
Jeff Hanson            M43            56:45
Barry Crossman         M60            56:45
Dale Schauer           M46            56:45
Jenaka Ford            F12            56:45
Michael Robinson       M39            56:45
Alex Komodore          M43            56:45
Rachelle Reid          F27            56:45
Didier Balcaen         M35            56:45
Dana George            F37            56:45
Minita Paladino        F37            56:45
Evan Roberts           M15            56:45
Jay Gregg              M27            56:45
Andrew Cunningham      M22            56:45
John Ball              M45            56:45
Susan Ely              F40            56:46
Laura DelVecchio       F25            56:46
Jerry Rau              M50            56:46
Jacquelyn Kuzma        F33            56:46
Tom Sandoval           M36            56:46
Michael Stone          M33            56:46
Catherine O'Grady      F31            56:46
Daniel Warrender       M40            56:46
William Traub          M65            56:46
Oliver Sanidas         M32            56:46
Rose Cronk             F44            56:46
Ann Aber               F36            56:46
Amy Baxter             F34            56:46
Vernon Zurick          M42            56:46
Jeffrey Davis          M35            56:46
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Robert Allen           M59            56:46
Tyler Gentry           M20            56:46
Leroy Van Der Vegt     M41            56:46
J Lex Robinson         M28            56:46
Kirk Severson          M19            56:46
Carolyn Aibel          F28            56:46
John White             M48            56:46
Laura Paulsen          F13            56:46
Heather Fitch          F24            56:46
Nancy Anderson         F40            56:47
Mark Bradfield         M43            56:47
John Lewis             M48            56:47
Bob Matthews           M50            56:47
Mark Oblinger          M47            56:47
Monica Procter         F31            56:47
George Niquette        M57            56:47
Karen Nauseda          F39            56:47
Ann Schleve            F47            56:47
Kim Horsley            F31            56:47
Jeanne Timmons         F38            56:47
Tim Peterson           M31            56:47
Consuelo Hollenbaugh   F41            56:47
Laura Shaffer          F24            56:47
Michelle Kubik         F38            56:47
Gareth Roberts         M49            56:47
Bruce Vanausdale       M44            56:47
Kelly Sokol            F29            56:48
Gregory Hightshoe      M29            56:48
Ry Hawley              M15            56:48
Bruce Theriault        M53            56:48
Amy Deines             F21            56:48
Kenny Kubala           M29            56:48
Kyle Danforth          M19            56:48
Jeff Hamilton          M25            56:48
Jessilyn Barron        F25            56:48
Niki Wollan            F31            56:48
Emily Sterling         F18            56:48
Ronald Kertzner        M45            56:48
K. Rachel Verkest      F33            56:48
Catherine Connor       F37            56:48
Bruce Tipple           M56            56:48
David Goldstein        M42            56:48
Torice Hymas           F27            56:48
John Hayes             M36            56:48
Doug Henley            M40            56:48
David Harbour          M28            56:48
Jenny Teufel           F42            56:48
Christopher Bochert    M14            56:48
Katie Lyon             F18            56:49
Jeff Rawson            M36            56:49
Benjamin Coates        M21            56:49
Cassie Phillips        F17            56:49
Terry Moores           M52            56:49
Karen Thomas           F44            56:49
Kenneth Wegener        M27            56:49
Anthony Supino         M10            56:49
Neelam Shah            F27            56:49
Belinda Strickland     F57            56:49
Joleen Reefe           F43            56:49
Laura Smith            F39            56:49
Ron Grasse             M49            56:49
Lou Supino             M46            56:49
Charlie Juresak        M54            56:49
Dan Wetstein           M46            56:50
Brooke Baker           F35            56:50
Madeline Cohen         F31            56:50
Kevin Lewis            M45            56:50
Martha Turner          F29            56:50
Paula Needles          F35            56:50
Mark Braukhoff         M46            56:50
Chris Mueser           M39            56:50
Wayne Wasechek         M32            56:50
Ferol Kimble           M49            56:50
Kyle Littman           M23            56:50
Carletta Bruno         F23            56:50
Brett Rice             M33            56:50
Robert Davidowitz      M59            56:50
John Austin            M40            56:50
Alexander Ivey         M30            56:50
Brent Ruby             M25            56:50
Adam McKenzie          M23            56:50
Tyson Briegel          M27            56:50
Starr Haney            F35            56:50
Patricia Flueck        F26            56:50
Spence Shewmake        M29            56:50
Eric Kaplan            M30            56:50
Heather Patterson      F27            56:50
Dave Serke             M29            56:50
Todd Tangye            M29            56:50
Bill Wegleitner        M42            56:51
Cheryl Supino          F44            56:51
Karen Saunders         F49            56:51
Anne Theriault         F40            56:51
Emily Smith            F25            56:51
Jeff Hoffmeister       M31            56:51
Heidi Sarche           F29            56:51
Darryl Gallegos        M18            56:51
Ron Anderson           M59            56:51
Gwen Swenson-Hale      F44            56:51
Phil Ricketts          M57            56:51
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Lauren Jaggers         F27            56:51
Mike Boland            M31            56:51
Bill Freytag           M50            56:51
Leslie Schipper        F36            56:52
Gary Counts            M39            56:52
Jim Haselmaier         M41            56:52
Jesse Aweida           M71            56:52
Lindsay Tanner         F22            56:52
Ricky Sullings         M34            56:52
Kevin Stewart          M31            56:52
Julia Nash             F47            56:52
john halabrin          M42            56:52
Marc Groen             M28            56:52
Joshua Shurtleff       M26            56:52
Nichole Clay           F17            56:52
Ellen Zwickl           F16            56:53
Daniel Shey            M38            56:53
KIMBERLY KORN          F33            56:53
Aslee Jesperson        F20            56:53
Joe Doyle              M50            56:53
Paula Romine           F41            56:53
Paula Poppe            F34            56:53
Ann Campbell           F45            56:53
Jennifer McVay         F27            56:53
Shannon Brink          F15            56:53
Andy Williams          M35            56:53
Colleen Chick          F48            56:53
Erica Hamity           F17            56:53
Jennifer Waluk         F27            56:53
Senayt Rahwa           F17            56:53
Larry Fisher           M55            56:53
Roger Mansfield        M46            56:53
David Waluk            M32            56:54
Terry Mattison         M55            56:54
Anthony Satriano       M46            56:54
Regina Daly            F36            56:54
Daniel Jacobs          M44            56:54
Howard Baker           M41            56:54
DEBORAH CARROLL        F39            56:54
Beth Connelly          F26            56:54
David Brantz           M23            56:54
Alison Cliffton        F39            56:54
Dominic Capaldi        M14            56:54
Justin Kellam          M12            56:54
Karen Smith            F47            56:55
Ted Holt               M27            56:55
Darrell Thompson       M33            56:55
Tyler Hamlin           M12            56:55
Amy Heaton-Dodd        F31            56:55
Jay Gallob             M53            56:55
Nadine Johnson         F17            56:55
Eric Tirnauer          M33            56:55
Betsy Harrower         F64            56:55
RICH BARROWS           M42            56:55
Allyson Hansen         F27            56:55
Laura Nelson           F21            56:55
Reid Prentice          M31            56:55
Ben Harstad            M11            56:56
Gary Guesnier          M55            56:56
Carley Turner          F16            56:56
Jay Goldstein          M56            56:56
Jessica Carlson        F25            56:56
Heather Richardson     F25            56:56
Marshall Lee           M43            56:56
Marne Miller           F29            56:56
Graaaaant Trusler      M32            56:56
Jeff Sadler            M32            56:56
Tim Holton             M39            56:56
Shinichiro Kobayashi   M33            56:56
Patricia Emigh         F53            56:56
Charles Hager          M11            56:56
Stephen Galante        M30            56:57
Bryce Skarda           M14            56:57
Ann Matino             F40            56:57
Mark McLaughlin        M31            56:57
Greg Fleischaver       M18            56:57
Kip Kuhn               M32            56:57
BJ Jones               F47            56:57
Craig Davis            M40            56:57
Christian Schneider    M28            56:57
Daniel Skane           M40            56:57
Suzy Polich            F47            56:58
Leslie McGlynn         F39            56:58
Carl Patrick           M36            56:58
Maria Camp             F39            56:58
Karen Andresen         F32            56:58
Micah Richardson       F24            56:58
Gordon Shannon         M46            56:58
Georgia Lewis          F15            56:58
Melissa OConnor        F27            56:58
Jerry Wallace          M57            56:58
Brian Seigwarth        M44            56:58
Keith Horvath          M29            56:58
Deanna McCarthy        F31            56:58
Tom Hesemann           M47            56:58
Christopher Fenster    M34            56:58
William Pulju          M19            56:58
Kelly Maes             F39            56:58
Kumar Cisco            M31            56:58
Tim O'Brien            M46            56:59

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 114/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kristi Anseth          F33            56:59
Bruce Frank            M39            56:59
Chad Martin            M15            56:59
Christine Lemieux      F20            56:59
Kellen Hirsch          M12            56:59
Jeanne Bruckner        F53            56:59
Brian Petersen         M25            56:59
Robert Martin          M37            56:59
 York                  M38            56:59
Diane Quaratino        F54            56:59
Gail Richardson        F29            56:59
Marybeth Schuh         F31            56:59
Donald De Groot        M56            56:59
LAUREN RICCI           F20            56:59
Bill Spear             M49            56:59
Zoila Sanchez-Click    M47            57:00
J Mayer                M32            57:00
Dori Benke             F44            57:00
Casey Little           M32            57:00
Zachary Puldy          M13            57:00
Andrew Kaufman         M31            57:00
Brittney Hansen        F15            57:00
Matthew Burgess        M31            57:00
Kathy Albert           F33            57:00
Laura Duke             F25            57:00
Steve Faber            M33            57:00
Selina Church          F40            57:00
Bradley Barkley        M43            57:00
Dulaney Barclay        M38            57:00
Reginald Trevino       M27            57:00
Michael Stewart        M17            57:00
Marco de Martino       M33            57:00
Bob Brownstone         M48            57:00
Laura Shove            F35            57:00
Scott Freeman          M42            57:00
Mary Gambrill          F29            57:01
Wilson Tanner          M10            57:01
Verlyn Peterson        M58            57:01
Dave Lauer             M31            57:01
Nancy Hunt             F55            57:01
Andrew Schneider       M43            57:01
Alison Chambers        F26            57:01
Debbie Faber           F33            57:01
Hans Meyer             M31            57:01
Carolyn Dirscherl      F32            57:01
Matt Geraghty          M36            57:01
Erin Hackbarth         F21            57:01
Michael Berry          M36            57:01
Lisa Arpante           F30            57:01
Martin Huisjen         M57            57:01
Jill Jacoby            F31            57:02
Susan Pert             F39            57:02
Karen Shumaker         F50            57:02
Colby Coen             M26            57:02
James Pierson          M29            57:02
Bruce Janda            M46            57:02
Charles Elliston       M54            57:02
Christina Hunt         F44            57:02
Hannah Moeller         F12            57:02
Su-Lyn Combs           F31            57:02
Ian Linn               M33            57:02
Jason Rysavy           M24            57:02
ToryLynn Brown         F32            57:02
Tracy Eagen            F40            57:02
Bob Krassa             M58            57:02
Trevor Ranney          M12            57:02
Manuel Almagure        M50            57:02
Patti Thurman          F50            57:02
Elaine Crowley         F46            57:03
Nolan Yamaki           M25            57:03
Wendolyn Gozansky      F34            57:03
John Worden            M31            57:03
Dean Marinakis         M34            57:03
Jonathan Owens         M19            57:03
Peter Patrone          M25            57:03
Terry Brinthaupt       M49            57:03
Julia Frances Slejko   F23            57:03
Norris Minick          M49            57:03
Brian Tracy            M36            57:03
Dean Milligan          M34            57:03
Brian Vance            M26            57:03
Michele Turkstra       F26            57:03
Jimmie Key             M64            57:03
Scott Toillion         M42            57:03
Jack Ryan              M54            57:03
Rhonda Dodge           F31            57:03
David Reeder           M32            57:03
Erica Koch             F27            57:03
Beverly Morgan         F26            57:03
Tracy Steh             F29            57:04
Debra Mendonca         F26            57:04
Omead Jensen           M30            57:04
Mike Montgomery        M39            57:04
Jeff Hunter            M22            57:04
Hillary Cwiak          F25            57:04
Sue Hickey             F41            57:04
Melissa Horton         F33            57:04
Allison Iovin          F21            57:04
Brooke Kandel          F26            57:04
Amy Summers            F37            57:04
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Jay Rockeman           M31            57:04
Wendy Wilson           F29            57:04
April Ingham           F32            57:04
Erica Roush            F24            57:04
Maria Lemieux          F33            57:04
Wayne Parris           M63            57:05
Leslie Tillquist       F17            57:05
Meghan Reidy           F23            57:05
Hua Zhong              F24            57:05
Craig Vanderlan        M50            57:05
Robert Koerper         M49            57:05
Ryan Zabrecky          M27            57:05
Orion Armon            M27            57:05
Chris Nutting          M32            57:05
Kobi Johnson           F20            57:05
Kim Blaha              F18            57:05
Sarah Pearce           F24            57:05
Robert Bennington      M27            57:05
Mark Moeller           M46            57:05
Kellee Blaha           F15            57:05
Paul Carr              M35            57:05
Terri Reid             F30            57:05
Matt Swerdlin          M22            57:05
Richard Hemp           M54            57:06
Kimber Ward            F35            57:06
Brad Zachman           M25            57:06
Ryan Willetts          M24            57:06
Elizabeth Bean         F25            57:06
Bayard Frazier         M14            57:06
Elaina Ortiz           F20            57:06
Tracy Haynie           F30            57:06
Rachel Gans            F22            57:06
Tom Mitchell           M43            57:06
Jeff Withington        M50            57:06
Molly Kerrigan         F18            57:06
Gina Benfatti          F40            57:06
Kim Goodrich           F32            57:06
Tyson Kaiser           M14            57:06
Richard Hoff           M49            57:06
Jen Hardy              F40            57:06
KIM BRACKETT           F33            57:06
Albert Iggi            M50            57:06
Ricardo Rivera         M30            57:06
Dennis Wilson          M44            57:06
Liz Dodd               F33            57:06
Tim Duch               M24            57:06
Steve Fink             M30            57:06
Whitney Delohery       F36            57:07
Robert Sancetta        M47            57:07
Ron Rowland            M54            57:07
Mark Mehos             M41            57:07
Elva Kason             F42            57:07
Jaclyn McCluskey       F22            57:07
Courtney Kenady        F34            57:07
Jason Robben           M25            57:07
Amanda Doolittle       F21            57:07
Michael Kerr           M29            57:07
Suzanne Teale          F49            57:07
Maggie Veith           F26            57:07
Joan-Marie Reed        F41            57:07
Carol Crane            F50            57:07
Eric Larson            M24            57:07
Jennifer Dorman        F21            57:07
Jerry Medford          M49            57:08
Jonathan Anstey        M28            57:08
Kirsten Blake          F24            57:08
Annika Powell          F31            57:08
Andy Bingle            M12            57:08
Harma Drenth           F39            57:08
Patrick Ellinwood      M45            57:08
Karen Peake            F28            57:08
Jay Ruby               M32            57:08
Scott Edwards          M41            57:08
Lindsey Thompson       F22            57:08
Harriet Langer         F36            57:09
Jerry Medford          M12            57:09
Chelisse Gillam        F25            57:09
RICK GARCIA            M39            57:09
Steve Harford          M30            57:09
Walter Nata            M52            57:09
Lisa Pike              F26            57:09
David James            M47            57:09
Michael Goldy          M13            57:09
Richard Fronczak       M63            57:09
Jeffery Blake          M54            57:09
Scott Stodghill        M41            57:09
Scott Krenz            M31            57:09
Michael Allen          M54            57:09
Mark White             M32            57:09
Anthony Bobel          M28            57:10
Stephanie Sage         F24            57:10
Robert Halgren         M17            57:10
Curtis Andres          M36            57:10
Jeff Goldman           M57            57:10
Yugo Hirano            M22            57:10
Megan Arellano         F16            57:10
David Leland           M40            57:10
Arielle Silver         F32            57:10
Christopher Campbell   M14            57:10
Scott Smith            M42            57:10
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Christina Bainer       F18            57:10
Manuel Morado          M27            57:10
Robert Ludwig          M32            57:10
Chris Ozeroff          M11            57:10
Jennifer Braun         F39            57:10
Sarah Black            F28            57:10
Rob Zabrecky           M29            57:10
Donna Shorrock         F31            57:10
Jill Cook              F41            57:10
Daniel Frost           M49            57:11
Melissa Harrison       F26            57:11
Kristin Hoffman        F18            57:11
Johanne Heald          F28            57:11
Patrick Janike         M26            57:11
Charles Naumer         M36            57:11
Patrick Dougherty      M49            57:11
Richard Spilde         M29            57:11
Jake Geiger            M23            57:11
Darin Perry            M35            57:11
Shay Longtain          M11            57:11
Heidi Conway           F36            57:11
Janet Hattlestad       F31            57:11
Jason Miller           M27            57:11
Rob Arellano           M38            57:11
Donny Sherard          M18            57:11
Candice Trout          F24            57:11
Josh Dinar             M29            57:11
Tom Harris             M50            57:11
John Mahoney           M39            57:11
Cary Johnson           M51            57:11
Kirsten Revitte        F10            57:12
Bradley Tilton         M14            57:12
Bonifacio Cosyleon     M53            57:12
Elizabeth Parker       F27            57:12
Colton Hale            M14            57:12
Oliver Jacobson        M13            57:12
Sarah Halsey           F18            57:12
Lynette Fuchs          F32            57:12
John F. Montoya        M47            57:12
Richard Dinar          M59            57:12
Mitch Bradley          M32            57:12
Paul Parungo           M39            57:12
Glenn Tilton           M37            57:12
Jennifer Douglass      F27            57:12
Keirstin Spilde        F28            57:12
Tanya Kunkel           F23            57:12
Donald Klemme          M52            57:12
Alan Ahlgrim           M55            57:13
Rich Horgan            M48            57:13
Daisy Walsh            F21            57:13
Clay Hill              M21            57:13
Teresa Bagshaw         F53            57:13
Mike Strang            M27            57:13
John Livingston        M54            57:13
KAREN LARSON           F43            57:13
Scott Bertrand         M42            57:13
Alisa Young            F24            57:13
Jim Smith              M31            57:13
Kay Wood               F47            57:13
Trisha Giles           F21            57:13
Jessica Baker          F22            57:13
Brad Parker            M29            57:13
Tim Clem               M20            57:13
Scott Fuller           M17            57:13
Jo Schaalman           F25            57:13
Susan Baldwin          F41            57:14
Kenan Young            M45            57:14
Sonja Walker           F42            57:14
Michelle Bainbridge    F42            57:14
Sue Edwards            F51            57:14
David Gustafson        M37            57:14
Aaron Bain             M14            57:14
Ben Westlund           M18            57:14
Arnold Jacobson        M43            57:14
Mark Corrigan          M39            57:14
John Spitzak           M39            57:14
Lynne Parker           F46            57:14
Chris Douglass         M29            57:14
Barbara Butler         F39            57:14
Kent Story             M50            57:14
Tisha Hill             F39            57:14
Deb Petersen           F41            57:15
Kerrie Trovinger       F37            57:15
TIM HAGER              M45            57:15
Steve Groves           M36            57:15
Angel Spivak           F36            57:15
Michell Pett           F32            57:15
Allison Arunsky        F20            57:15
David Baker            M24            57:15
Logan Birnie           M63            57:15
Nancy Ruda             F45            57:15
Jeanne Fischer         F16            57:15
Michael Padgett        M41            57:15
Tom Revitte            M45            57:15
Catherine Eldridge     F37            57:15
Heidi Sodetz           F36            57:15
Matt Zaitzew           M33            57:15
Amy Spielberg          F26            57:15
Nancy Watzman          F37            57:15
Kenneth Payne          M42            57:15
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Ben Campbell           M21            57:15
Geoff Swerdlin         M24            57:15
Kevin Allen            F18            57:15
Eva Vega               F34            57:16
Susan Lewis            F19            57:16
Mary Hutchinson        F49            57:16
Heidi Hall             F36            57:16
Amy Bradshaw           F26            57:16
Lauren Friedman        F18            57:16
Terry McFarlane        F52            57:16
Jackie Scherer         F29            57:16
Brian Thomas           M29            57:16
Robert Marsden         M27            57:16
Gary Morgenthal        M55            57:16
Melanie Mclaughlin     F30            57:16
Fatima Curley          F30            57:16
Amanda Johnson         F18            57:16
Caroline Bublitz       F38            57:16
Fiona Osborne          F31            57:16
Benny Terry            M49            57:16
Robert James           M50            57:17
Vicki McCann           F44            57:17
Ian Murgacz            M27            57:17
Keegan Boyle           M11            57:17
Jane Emanuelson        F40            57:17
Diane Bartko           F37            57:17
Anika Petach           F10            57:17
Paul Hrenchir          M30            57:17
Audrey McElwain        F23            57:17
Marcie Barrett         F39            57:17
Cyrus Farudi           M22            57:17
Lori Cummings          F40            57:17
Sherilyn Davidson      F31            57:17
Sarah Palaich          F14            57:17
Ed Naimon              M58            57:17
Brooke Bebow           M34            57:17
Michael Simon          M13            57:17
Jenny Stillo           F42            57:17
Michael Peceny         M25            57:17
Kevin Henry            M14            57:18
Todd Grover            M33            57:18
Donald Hulse           M42            57:18
Robert Beetcher        M54            57:18
Jim Reagan             M38            57:18
Ellen Weinberg         F29            57:18
Robin Paschall         F34            57:18
Linda Kankel           F52            57:18
Karen Lapides          F38            57:18
Dan Thomas             M51            57:18
Todd Beetcher          M34            57:18
Frank Wright           M55            57:18
Carolyn Bird           F34            57:18
Jennifer Morten        F22            57:18
Laura Braden           F35            57:18
Thomas Giomi           M23            57:18
Mikey Mioduski         M19            57:18
Dan Minor              M53            57:18
Shane Bergo            M36            57:18
Michael Sandoval       M17            57:18
Miranda Tabor          F32            57:18
Neill Patterson        M54            57:18
Katherine Blue         F54            57:18
Derek Harman           M28            57:19
Erica Mull Gibson      F18            57:19
Mary Roberts           F22            57:19
Alma Moore             F41            57:19
Tava Burrow            F33            57:19
Jeff Johnson           M46            57:19
Tom Deberard           M36            57:19
Vicki Hart             F49            57:19
James Holt             M24            57:19
Sharlene Reynolds      F45            57:19
Michael Monferdini     M46            57:19
Maggie Tillquist       F15            57:19
Gibson de Jode         M12            57:19
Travis Werbelow        M14            57:19
Don Letts              M30            57:19
Derek Peterson         M29            57:19
Peter Seavey           M44            57:19
Tyler Short            M13            57:19
Andrew Meeusen         M21            57:20
Rosanne Pappas         F59            57:20
Kathy Cordova          F32            57:20
Kira Zana              F30            57:20
William Rodgers        M40            57:20
Rick Brodie            M43            57:20
Holly Sweezer          F23            57:20
Jeanne Sipich          F41            57:20
Tom DeJohn             M52            57:20
Charles P Lake         M37            57:20
Kristina Johnson       F20            57:21
Randy Humphrey         M53            57:21
Cindy Quandt           F21            57:21
Ashley Peppler         F13            57:21
Jim Pendleton          M36            57:21
Lollie Hernandez       F44            57:21
Thomas Hedlund         M44            57:21
Paul De Jode           M42            57:21
Patrick B Clifford     M50            57:21
Joseph LaValle         M12            57:21
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Alexis Skarda          F12            57:21
Gary Fresques          M45            57:21
Bethany Deberard       F33            57:21
Mary Greer             F58            57:22
Stuart Goyne           M32            57:22
Ann Judge-Wegener      F44            57:22
George Zervos          M57            57:22
Nicholas Orion Ratajcz M14            57:22
Renee Jardine          F27            57:22
Melia Paquin           F31            57:22
Joshua Mulhall         F23            57:22
Vince Bejaranc         M29            57:22
Lynn Johnson           F49            57:22
Nadine Garcia          F29            57:22
Kelty Tobin            F8             57:22
Jody Wickers           F34            57:22
Bill Branch            M36            57:22
Jim Booker             M61            57:22
Ben Graves             M26            57:23
Jack Branum            M54            57:23
Holly Storm            F25            57:23
Gavin Hanson           M15            57:23
Matt Wharton           M23            57:23
Tom Huxley             M32            57:23
Kimberly Huelson       F21            57:23
Ken MacLean            M40            57:23
Courtney Duffin        F21            57:23
Leo Stadler            M37            57:23
Virginia Edley         F42            57:23
Nic Riesenberg         M26            57:23
Cheryl Koubeck         F43            57:23
Mark Wickers           M39            57:23
Nancy Stevens          F46            57:23
Bryan Mack             M23            57:23
Kristen Conrad         F27            57:23
Erik Cormier           M22            57:23
Lisa Short             F14            57:23
Ashlee Seeman          F17            57:23
Tanya Ladman           F41            57:23
Audrey Neary           F44            57:23
Dawn Felicissimo       F38            57:24
Daniel Hester          M47            57:24
Lauren Gilmore         F17            57:24
Janna Allen            F30            57:24
Julie Balk             F29            57:24
Michelle Williams      F39            57:24
Randy Deck             M23            57:24
Sam Seward             M11            57:24
Katie Baldocchi        F10            57:24
Olivia Hurtado         F37            57:24
Larry DiPasquale       M48            57:24
Gene McLean            M63            57:24
Felipe Gordillo        M28            57:24
Brandon Buse           M12            57:24
Sharon Coffman         F44            57:24
Forest Kelly           M32            57:24
Steve Ozmai            M24            57:24
Britta Eustice         F20            57:24
Brian Aldridge         M45            57:24
Patrick McWhinnie      M23            57:25
Ann Kenchel            F34            57:25
Elizabeth Schall       F17            57:25
Amy Schneider          F36            57:25
Jim Boberschmidt       M35            57:25
Tom Merkert            M34            57:25
Ted Swenson            M37            57:25
Marcus Hall            M42            57:25
Daniel Pike            M53            57:25
Mark Abrams            M18            57:25
Mike Serruto           M48            57:25
CHERYL TURCHI          F35            57:25
Alison Grabau          F31            57:25
Trisha Pendley         F34            57:25
Gloria Jones           F40            57:25
Michael Gunn           M28            57:25
NAGEEN SHARIFF         F38            57:25
Katie Flemate          F41            57:25
Ryan Nagle             M30            57:25
Peter McAlenney        M30            57:25
Doug Schneider         M47            57:26
Ed Spreder             M54            57:26
James Sanchez          M34            57:26
William Fries          M49            57:26
Stephanie Williams     F32            57:26
Kevin Taylor           M30            57:26
Catherine Myers        F27            57:26
Brady Deacon           M25            57:26
Travis Lund            M33            57:26
Ann Brost              F28            57:26
Sophy Miles            F21            57:26
Jennifer Sargis        F26            57:26
Vicki Peterson         F40            57:26
Jamie Korngold         F36            57:26
Damien Mulvany         M48            57:26
Donna Defusco          F41            57:26
Erica Rebuck           F25            57:26
Aidan Rush             M13            57:26
Tanner McCoy           M14            57:26
Todd Jacobsen          M36            57:26
Ashley Thiele          F17            57:27
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Melissa Hurd           F23            57:27
Justin Comish          M28            57:27
Roberto Ramirez        M39            57:27
Thomas Thomas          M47            57:27
Gina Alkes             F21            57:27
Stephanie Bruce        F28            57:27
Vincent Bejarano       M11            57:27
Chuck Hautamaki        M49            57:27
Anna Koonce            F22            57:27
Kathryn Besemer        F42            57:27
Jon Seeman             M24            57:27
Nichole Kauffman       F22            57:27
Andrea Wallace         F29            57:27
Bridget O'Hayre        F28            57:27
Steve Koressel         M36            57:27
Jennifer Hills         F24            57:27
Michael Hurd           M57            57:27
Megan Beasley          F24            57:27
David Besemer          M39            57:27
Bill Schneider         M44            57:27
Eric Jonsen            M43            57:28
John Maes              M27            57:28
Thomas Steenland       M52            57:28
Mike Mizonas           M28            57:28
Jay Jensen             M43            57:28
Sarah Robbins          F18            57:28
Bonny Van Bibber       F35            57:28
Amy Grommes            F24            57:28
Craig Kane             M29            57:28
Thomas Reiley          M57            57:28
Ben Malmborg           M9             57:28
Jonathan Wee           M36            57:28
Dean Paschall          M50            57:28
Kim Offerman           F34            57:28
Matt Riesenberg        M28            57:28
Michael Ting           M53            57:28
Janice Budreau         F37            57:29
Burl Stewart           M53            57:29
Takatoshi Ichino       M31            57:29
Colin Cares            M14            57:29
Cathrin Cammett        F32            57:29
Michele Gerber         F17            57:29
Scott McFarlane        M51            57:29
Leila Murphy           F45            57:29
Jon Garrett Hanson     M17            57:29
Luis Corchado          M39            57:29
Joan Fanganello        F28            57:30
Kelly Schuler          F28            57:30
Kris Crosby            M26            57:30
Gabriel Keeler         M12            57:30
Kevin Koehler          M22            57:30
Randy Shepler          M42            57:30
Joshua Rau             M27            57:30
Lisa Giuliani          F33            57:30
Marla Terwilliger      F32            57:30
Steve Brunsting        M44            57:30
Lara Latham            F29            57:30
LARRY BELKIN           M51            57:30
Krista Casady          F25            57:30
Annie Anderson         F18            57:30
Sydney Payne           F9             57:30
Stephen Andrews        M51            57:30
John Curtiss           M53            57:30
Joel Terwilliger       M33            57:31
Leslie Lloyd           F22            57:31
Bill Obermeier         M54            57:31
Mark Vicstrom          M41            57:31
Amy Anderson           F33            57:31
Harriet Hamilton       F45            57:31
Kelly Harpe            F25            57:31
Erin Wilsted           F31            57:31
Robert Manship         M57            57:31
Paula Allan            F24            57:32
Tracy Prairie          F37            57:32
Aimee Jimenez          F35            57:32
Billie Waldo           F34            57:32
 Unknown Runner        M99            57:32
Tammy Livingstone      F37            57:32
Soledad Voss           F24            57:32
Katrina Warner         F43            57:32
Courtney Schwartzkopf  F25            57:32
Linn Young             F31            57:32
Terry Gulliver         M54            57:32
Noel Aldrich           F18            57:32
Nathan Dillon          M13            57:32
Lizz Welchcarre        F39            57:32
Travis Bruce           M29            57:32
Cydnie Gonzales        F34            57:32
Bill Roberts           M50            57:32
Nick Jr DiDomenico     M12            57:32
Daniel Kushmaul        M34            57:32
Meghan Jones           F32            57:32
William Johnson        M26            57:32
Wes Simmons            M42            57:33
Chris Henderson        M35            57:33
Mady Tyson             F16            57:33
Sean Seitz             M36            57:33
Daniel Waldrip         M29            57:33
Sandra Haan            F27            57:33
Robert Morris          M46            57:33
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Keith McIntyre         M24            57:33
Nick DiDomenico        M43            57:33
Edward Flaherty        M44            57:33
Fred Williams          M44            57:33
Melanie Spencer        F16            57:33
Art Luebke             M55            57:33
Eric Olson             M44            57:33
Christy Dimos          F27            57:33
Carrie Bible           F33            57:33
Lydia Pottoff          F46            57:34
Duane Aldrich          M21            57:34
Emily Simons           F17            57:34
Lisa Vallejos          F32            57:34
Donya Paxman           F31            57:34
Bobbi Snuder           F55            57:34
Pam Mulzer             F30            57:34
Bob Fink               M45            57:34
Leslie Christensen     F40            57:34
Jacqueline Waldrip     F28            57:34
Audrey Ruppert         F22            57:34
Shelley Giessing       F22            57:35
William Nagel          M51            57:35
Adrena Duran           F16            57:35
Julie Garroutte        F48            57:35
Mark Abeyta            M44            57:35
Michael Jordan         M33            57:35
Erica Bianco           F23            57:35
Gerald Bennett         M47            57:35
Ken Gardner            M56            57:35
Daniel Bowdey          M54            57:35
Kjellrun Olson         F26            57:35
Niel Robertson         M27            57:35
Jay Dirkmaat           M32            57:35
Sulai Hamilton         F32            57:35
Joseph Scharf          M28            57:36
Ronda Castleberg       F31            57:36
Jimmie Baker           M40            57:36
Daniel Hynes           M36            57:36
Roy Thompson           M49            57:36
Eric Chamberlain       M10            57:36
Lynette Barnes         F29            57:36
TYLER RANDOLPH         M23            57:36
Joanna Stratton        F26            57:36
Mark Ibsen             M38            57:36
James Andrews          M32            57:36
Jon Biel               M51            57:36
Emily Gerhold          F21            57:36
Dennis Wilson          M46            57:36
Thomas Prather         M65            57:36
John Bender            M34            57:36
Mark Eversole          M45            57:36
Robert Draper          M29            57:36
Erika Marcum           F30            57:36
Tim Chamberlain        M41            57:36
Stephanie Portfolio    F52            57:36
Alan Bueltel           M45            57:36
Jessica Haley          F29            57:36
Joe Perea              M53            57:37
Michael Bulger         M27            57:37
Dan Davies             M45            57:37
Donna Thompson         F44            57:37
Kathleen Busch         F40            57:37
William White          M44            57:37
Gary Kleman            M57            57:37
Roisin Stukas          F27            57:37
Jaimie Zelkin          F23            57:37
Kevin Keilbach         M38            57:37
Paul Hebenstreit       M51            57:37
Lisa Seguin            F35            57:37
Jordan Pieper          M8             57:37
Nicholas Schandoney    M32            57:37
Daniel Herlihy         M46            57:37
Kathy Brown            F36            57:37
Jill Brandom           F34            57:38
Keith Jariabka         M22            57:38
Joseph Villa           M33            57:38
KATIE O'GARA           F22            57:38
Tommy Ellis            M37            57:38
Bernadette Kromholz    F44            57:38
Erin Mayer             F28            57:38
Jennifer Price         F25            57:38
Anna Swift             F20            57:38
Lauren Rem             F16            57:38
Robert Meyers          M54            57:38
Amy Moore              F14            57:38
Marcus Riley           M16            57:39
Sarah Moody            F20            57:39
William Rader          M42            57:39
C.J. Hescheles         M41            57:39
John Kinsey            M54            57:39
Eileen Gill            F36            57:39
Adolph Montana         M51            57:39
Santa Card             M68            57:39
Dan Eberhart           M53            57:39
Paul Millradt          M36            57:39
Susan Amarino          F35            57:39
David Osborne          M32            57:39
Darrell Ansted         M37            57:39
Michael Latham         M25            57:39
Nancy Moore            F49            57:39
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John Clarkson          M38            57:39
Sarah Nigro            F24            57:39
Ron Caskey             M58            57:39
Khang Chim             M20            57:39
GEORGE HARMS           M40            57:39
Jennifer Misner        F29            57:40
Christine Kofler       F35            57:40
Jeffrey Resnick        M53            57:40
Margaret Roberts       F44            57:40
Tiffany Bausch         F22            57:40
Kristina Lane          F34            57:40
Laura Farrelly         F31            57:40
Kara Koenig            F21            57:40
Scott Thompson         M40            57:40
Kaitlin Rodman         F18            57:40
Keith Maxey            M47            57:40
John Deck              M35            57:40
Lee Symond             F49            57:40
Cindy Callahan         F37            57:40
Jennifer Thompson      F26            57:40
Seth Allen             M33            57:40
Erin Young             F16            57:40
Paul Zylstra           M46            57:40
Andrea Sanderson       F38            57:41
Lawrence Black         M45            57:41
Jennifer Jackson       F21            57:41
Matt Grisham           M26            57:41
Eric Hoffman           M32            57:41
Kirk Lagerquist        M29            57:41
James Bangs            M46            57:41
Ron Richards           M57            57:41
Lorei Groat            F44            57:41
Julie Weltmer          F26            57:41
John Marquez           M24            57:41
Jill Bruner            F34            57:41
Paul Greco             M33            57:41
Gail Beaton            F48            57:41
Jamie Strzepek         F49            57:41
Erin Hoffman           F28            57:41
Elisabeth Hoot         F28            57:41
DAVID HARMS            M41            57:41
Gretchen Greer         F29            57:41
Alisa Dangelo          F23            57:41
Gonzalo Godinez-Luna   M45            57:41
Caitlin Chrystal       F12            57:41
Marella Canny          F25            57:41
Chad Teaford           M38            57:41
Carrie Schroeder       F32            57:42
Dale Zabrocki          M47            57:42
Mike Messina           M50            57:42
Jennifer Haberkorn     F31            57:42
Heather Shockey        F33            57:42
Michael Briscoe        M31            57:42
Dave Brennan           M44            57:42
Lucy Jones             F20            57:42
Sean Heng              F53            57:42
Tommy Walker           M15            57:42
Deanna DeMarco         F26            57:42
Tony Buckley           M18            57:42
Robert Benson          M60            57:42
Heather Gordon         F24            57:42
Troy Kamphuis          M36            57:42
Christine Madden       F34            57:42
Diane Mehan            F55            57:42
Tracey MacDermott      F34            57:42
Allison Oliver         F21            57:42
Chris Abrams           M32            57:43
Virginia Schenk        F40            57:43
Nancy Jones            F28            57:43
Eric Kirby             M32            57:43
Quinn Koeller          M30            57:43
Kimberly Boreczky      F43            57:43
Elizabeth Black        F21            57:43
Cyrus Hall             M21            57:43
Emily Young            F20            57:43
Tony Gerk              M21            57:43
Jason Drury            M28            57:43
Hernan Morales         M48            57:43
Michael Brislin        M40            57:43
Penelope Hunter        F27            57:43
Mary Jensen            F41            57:43
Timothy Tarczali       M43            57:43
Carl Maneri            M53            57:44
Roshelle Geroche       F40            57:44
Steve Mills            M57            57:44
Chris Lawler           M36            57:44
Chas Gerk              M47            57:44
Michael Hoskinson      M26            57:44
Wayne Hykan            M45            57:44
Kelly Albers           F35            57:44
Paul Seward            M48            57:44
Charles Johnson        M44            57:44
Verne Carlson          M40            57:44
Alison Sherwood        F38            57:44
Luke Olson             M26            57:44
Annie Morgan           F25            57:44
Edward Paas            M51            57:44
Shawn Butler           M28            57:44
Nathalie Lannery       F35            57:44
Sean Devin             M39            57:44

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 122/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Todd Andru             M37            57:44
Gliceria Rodriguez     F27            57:44
Kent Kneipp            M34            57:44
Erin Lisa              F23            57:44
Edward Blair           M35            57:45
Kathy Raybin           F59            57:45
James Hewitt           M48            57:45
Polly Lanaghen         F40            57:45
Caroline Dornfeld      F60            57:45
Chas Brecht            M45            57:45
Patrick Wallace        M32            57:45
Laura Shiflett         F38            57:45
Robert Corro           M33            57:45
Judith Russell         F55            57:45
Jeff Kohler            M40            57:45
Pete Eckes             M40            57:45
Hannah Olson           F22            57:45
Amy Taylor             F32            57:46
Don Jamison            M54            57:46
Brendan Collins        M14            57:46
Kirsten Huner          F19            57:46
Corrie Shinn           F19            57:46
Bonita Gibb            F39            57:46
Christina Virgin       F16            57:46
David Benjamin         M22            57:46
Andrea de la Garza     F17            57:46
Michael Collins        M38            57:46
Andrew Rex             M31            57:46
James Gearhart         M58            57:46
Eric Poehlmann         M32            57:46
Patrick Scott          M19            57:46
Denise Montagu         F33            57:46
Jessica Tasa           F29            57:46
Michelle Johnson       F23            57:46
Kara Rigney            F26            57:46
Avery Galleher         F18            57:46
Debbie Harris          F27            57:46
William Morrow         M66            57:46
Leigh Levesque         F35            57:47
Michael Morris         M28            57:47
Laura Ferenc           F45            57:47
HILARY PRUETT          F14            57:47
Tim Gentry             M40            57:47
Robbie Griffin         M15            57:47
Mike Lyons             M48            57:47
Lisa Manko             F29            57:47
Ryan McClellan         M29            57:47
Fawzia Ahmad           F42            57:47
Curtis Thompson        M40            57:47
Jason Gurdak           M25            57:47
Elena Haykin           F49            57:47
Jamie Monfils          F24            57:47
AJ STAKER              M26            57:47
Stephen Gravagne       M21            57:47
Gert Rebel             M35            57:47
Katie Lyons            F35            57:47
Tom Williams           M46            57:47
Heidi Haack            F28            57:47
Tracy Reeves           F27            57:48
Stephanie Kelsey       F34            57:48
Mike Lowe              M34            57:48
Matt Davis             M26            57:48
Mark Levesque          M37            57:48
Steven Martin          M44            57:48
Leslie Wright          F41            57:48
Andrew Argo            M28            57:48
Kevin Fortin           M47            57:48
Thomas Brady           M40            57:48
Martha Nesslinger      F45            57:48
Michael Prusinsky      M56            57:48
Steve McKee            M35            57:48
Gayle Schloss          F20            57:48
Wayne Bailey           M47            57:48
Gary J Garcia          M40            57:48
Nancy Garrett          F56            57:48
Ben Barron             M11            57:48
Kara Kerschen          F13            57:49
Jeff Penner            M12            57:49
Don Buckalew           M65            57:49
Margaret Spring        F35            57:49
Alie Norlin            F38            57:49
Jeff Chamberlian       M33            57:49
Christina Usher        F32            57:49
Janessa Pieper         F22            57:49
David Moffett          M14            57:49
Eleanor Hobbs          F54            57:49
Celisa Bryant          F43            57:49
Joanna Snyder          F27            57:49
David Klinger          M40            57:49
Rebecca Folsom         F39            57:49
Ron Vidano             M53            57:49
Amy McKinley           F30            57:49
Mike O'Kane            M49            57:49
Rich Penaloza          M35            57:49
Joseph Gonzales        M10            57:49
Christine Miller       F33            57:49
Dave O'Callaghan       M41            57:49
Andrea Earls           F31            57:49
Edward Wehrer          M38            57:49
David Dean             M29            57:49
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Charles Cook           M41            57:49
Lucas McCain           M24            57:49
Ruthy McCoy            F16            57:49
Larry Gallegos         M55            57:50
Jeffery Payne          M14            57:50
Robin D'Alessandro     F37            57:50
Mary Ann Guiles        F50            57:50
Jarrell Debohun        M44            57:50
Jennifer Hurlbut-Poehl F30            57:50
Dave Bell              M39            57:50
Jerry Stone            M52            57:50
Pat Moriarty           M31            57:50
Melissa Link           F32            57:50
Thomas Barron          M50            57:50
Cathy Osban            F33            57:50
Phillip Cary           M28            57:50
Casey Snyder           M29            57:50
McKenna Ainge          F20            57:50
Cristina Maginot       F35            57:51
Jay Bonnett            M37            57:51
Cody Wicks             M10            57:51
James Guthrie          M47            57:51
Carrie Scott           F36            57:51
Rebecca McCord         F29            57:51
Dan Book               M29            57:51
Troy Petrick           M32            57:51
Tom Kelly              M49            57:51
Beth Wiltrout          F26            57:51
Patrick Sernyak        M39            57:51
Mike Schneider         M43            57:51
Ashish Jain            M23            57:51
Dave Faulkner          M25            57:51
Erin Lightfoot         F28            57:52
Brian Johnson          M52            57:52
Steve Drouilhet        M43            57:52
Rochelle Marvin        F38            57:52
Diane Johnson          F40            57:52
Archie Adams           M10            57:52
Katheryn Fitzsimmons   F24            57:52
Joseph Zawislan        M30            57:52
Ron Felix              M50            57:52
Sarah Hearty           F24            57:52
Jay Miller             M27            57:52
Richard Barrett        M23            57:52
Bruce Cohen            M49            57:52
Bernadette DeCianne    F21            57:52
Mitch Wicks            M45            57:52
Laxmi Cheela           F26            57:52
Eric Detmer            M25            57:52
Lawrence Moffett       M56            57:53
Janet White            F33            57:53
John Wheeler           M53            57:53
Meegan O'Connell       F32            57:53
Robert L. Gottlieb     M27            57:53
Todd Hagan             M38            57:53
Jennifer Schmuldt      F29            57:53
Phuong Tran            F29            57:53
Jean Davidson          F44            57:53
Kaye Wilcox            F38            57:53
Kirk Drogsvold         M11            57:53
Daniel Droy            M28            57:53
Nancy Miller           F37            57:53
Meghan Tappan          F19            57:53
Debra Klein            F44            57:53
Prudence Wheeler       F55            57:54
Gregory Feasel         M44            57:54
John Harrell           M37            57:54
Jenna Ball             F20            57:54
Philippe Ray           M44            57:54
Nick Keeler            M14            57:54
Katie Russo            F24            57:54
Stacey Harding         M39            57:54
Leslie Garner          F37            57:54
Andrew Shock           M24            57:54
Becca Smith            F26            57:54
MArtin Mendez          M39            57:54
Christie Sheffer       F26            57:54
Amanda Krings          F23            57:55
Brenda Kirchner        F14            57:55
Bob Broady             M43            57:55
Joe Marchand           M10            57:55
Teralee Kemp           F26            57:55
Keith Garmyn           M40            57:55
Debra Trapp            F43            57:55
Elsa Berhanu           F26            57:55
Mike Wheeler           M27            57:55
David Conover          M49            57:55
Terry Alvarez          M41            57:55
Paul Heffernan         M42            57:55
Jennifer Penner        F8             57:55
Suzanne Cadral         F38            57:55
Mike Ballou            M28            57:55
Shannon Lipscomb       F24            57:55
Diane Hoganson         F40            57:55
Michael Boettcher      M27            57:55
Karina Vieira          F28            57:56
Leslie Marchand        F14            57:56
George Beonaud         M34            57:56
Bruce Penner           M38            57:56
Andrew Muller          M39            57:56
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Jake Herzanek          M15            57:56
Tyler Watson           M11            57:56
Leif Berg              M17            57:56
Krista Hall            F28            57:56
Neal Griggsmiller      M52            57:56
Scott Johnson          M45            57:56
Anabelle Muchmore      F44            57:56
Kimberly Winder        F32            57:57
Jane Haarala           F34            57:57
Valerie Johnston       F31            57:57
Matthew Wood           M49            57:57
Dorothy Watson         F49            57:57
Christy Traynor        F22            57:57
Megan Millen           F27            57:57
Aaron Oesterle         M28            57:57
Nanwei Su              F42            57:57
Joel Weddig            M52            57:57
Richard Collins        M64            57:57
Kina Miller            F28            57:57
Shannon Snavely        F23            57:57
Anissa Larson          F34            57:57
Chuck Denison          M42            57:58
Jaka Purnomo           M32            57:58
Lisa Fischer           F27            57:58
James Trotter          M55            57:58
Kristin Smith          F33            57:58
Sam Harrah             M41            57:58
Lyle Scandrett         M67            57:58
William Richardson     M24            57:58
R Laird Conover        M56            57:58
John Sawyer            M23            57:58
Joe Sewell             M33            57:58
Robert Curtis          M22            57:58
Kurtis Lathrop         M26            57:58
Ashley Birger          F18            57:58
Laura Carlson          F22            57:58
John Marricco          M32            57:58
DON ROBINSON           M51            57:58
Katy Carpenter         F49            57:58
Preston Poggenpohl     M26            57:58
Kevin Penn             M31            57:59
Elizabeth Lizotte-Brow F30            57:59
Katira Davis           F15            57:59
Trevor Tyree           M29            57:59
Galina Filatova        F41            57:59
Peter Hunt             M28            57:59
Eric Weichselbaumer    M17            57:59
David Bennett          M30            57:59
Kristin Oliver         F30            57:59
Todd Fassler           M15            57:59
Judy Prostrollo        F48            57:59
Jessica Lewis          F20            57:59
Sarah Howie            F24            57:59
Carolyn Harvey         F32            57:59
Brittany Gillespie     F19            57:59
Linda Breen            F60            57:59
Janet Hancock          F39            58:00
Christina Wantuch      F24            58:00
Nancy Lorfing          F55            58:00
Nickon Schulaka        M50            58:00
Greg Newkirk           M35            58:00
Scott Yost             M36            58:00
Najib Cheggour         M38            58:00
Marcelo Rainero        M32            58:00
Brandon Rheinsmith     M14            58:00
Jessica Thompson       F22            58:00
Leigh Anderson         F28            58:00
Rebecca Sawyer         F32            58:00
Nancy Silverstone      F34            58:00
Nicholas Jennings      M22            58:00
Genevieve Garratt      F29            58:00
Dick Slobe             M61            58:00
Ashley Nelson          F16            58:00
Shannon Ryan           F19            58:01
Doug Loomis            M37            58:01
Alan Taylor            M34            58:01
Nancy Donner           F35            58:01
Kira Vanderlan         F25            58:01
Barry Nelson           M51            58:01
Tanya Partridge        F16            58:01
Linda Mills            F48            58:01
Ruthie Summers         F25            58:01
Lisa Kidder            F31            58:01
Louis Wilson           M15            58:01
Tara Berglund          F30            58:01
Trevor Martinet        M14            58:01
Shannon Hunter         F26            58:01
Rachel Jensen          F17            58:01
Frank Peterson         M43            58:01
Donna Patch            F42            58:01
Chris Gardner          M13            58:01
Susan Smith            F40            58:01
Lora Lantz             F26            58:01
Jeff Kraushaar         M49            58:01
Liz Petersen           F42            58:01
Melissa Barnett        F24            58:01
Angela Arceo           F29            58:02
Jeff Austad            M27            58:02
Tim West-Heiss         M13            58:02
Dan Huckins            M27            58:02
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JOHN FERGUSON          M32            58:02
Brian Mulholland       M21            58:02
Alicia Miller          F31            58:02
John Edwards           M28            58:02
Shannon Smith          F28            58:02
Adam Martone           M29            58:02
Max Gross              M21            58:02
Candace Wall           F45            58:02
Nancy Volesky          F52            58:02
Deb Panfil             F41            58:02
Dianne Whitecotton     F52            58:02
Heather Fleck          F43            58:02
Mary Taylor            F38            58:02
Holly Hanesworth       F30            58:02
Douglas Galligan       M32            58:03
George Huner           M48            58:03
Jessie Engelbert       F20            58:03
Herman Goellnitz       M55            58:03
Diane Paden            F45            58:03
Rachel Summers         F27            58:03
Robert Martinko        M42            58:03
Beverly Needham        F46            58:03
Drew Keech             M41            58:03
Florentino Jr Gamueda  M60            58:03
Holly Steller          F35            58:03
Judy Smythe            F64            58:03
Bill Wareham           M50            58:03
Jodi Bieber            F26            58:03
Catherine Maves        F29            58:03
Michael Piche          M24            58:03
Brett Hunter           M20            58:03
HEATHER CLAYTON        F26            58:03
Robin Archuleta        F41            58:03
Jonathan Adams         M25            58:04
Laura Richardson       F29            58:04
Pamela Crawford        F34            58:04
Stella Levi            F25            58:04
Andrew Burnside        M32            58:04
Mark Angelo            M49            58:04
Catherine Havey        F21            58:04
Mike Oswald            M31            58:04
Scott Morris           M27            58:04
Daniel Vigil           M25            58:04
Jeff McCracken         M53            58:04
Dave Humann            M37            58:04
Steve Howe             M58            58:04
Celeste Landry         F38            58:04
Eric McCallig          M31            58:04
Natasha Ellwood        F16            58:04
Nancy MacDonald        F61            58:04
Edward Fleegler        M50            58:04
Jessica Platt          F14            58:04
Josh Havey             M26            58:05
Roy Shockey Jr         M34            58:05
Mike Loitz             M26            58:05
Paul Jarvis            M48            58:05
Mary Gadt              F34            58:05
Sue Stormo             F44            58:05
Pamela Cushing         F22            58:05
Mike Contreraz         M50            58:05
Michael Sterling       M31            58:05
Lori Wenger            F30            58:05
Anna McConnell         F29            58:05
Lisa Rice              F36            58:05
Cindy Poehls           F27            58:05
Ron Goring             M41            58:06
Bernadette Almanzar    F48            58:06
Emily Zimmer           F15            58:06
Greg Holsclaw          M27            58:06
Carly Sinner           F14            58:06
Tim Prunk              M51            58:06
Heather Kavanaugh      F25            58:06
Lisa Ballagh           F22            58:06
Matthew J Berg         M29            58:06
Juan Torres            M32            58:06
Mary Dailey            F27            58:06
Alison DeBell          F17            58:07
Taylor Carik           M22            58:07
Alexander Alleman      M11            58:07
Andrew Hauschild       M20            58:07
Fred Dunlap            M48            58:07
Matthew Robinson       M37            58:07
Christopher Patterson  M31            58:07
Tim Collins            M34            58:07
Len Fuller             M71            58:07
Kathy Cocetti          F42            58:07
Clare Walsh            F42            58:07
Benjamin Marion        M30            58:07
Jeff Maudlin           M48            58:07
John Kemp              M39            58:07
Julie Prunk            F22            58:07
Becky Griffith         F25            58:07
Tiffany Milburn        F22            58:07
Trish Slack            F25            58:07
Patrick Burkart        M45            58:07
Gary Kielpikowski      M47            58:07
Terrance Clark         M50            58:07
Donald Corrigan        M40            58:07
Kathleen Paquet        F30            58:07
Kira DeBell            F21            58:08
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Michael Fontes         M50            58:08
Laura Driscoll         F23            58:08
Dylan Flora            M13            58:08
Kimberlee Barnes       F28            58:08
Gwynne James           F40            58:08
Magali Azema-Barac     F38            58:08
Mark Barnes            M29            58:08
Woody Palasek          M55            58:08
Emily Griffith         F40            58:08
David Williams         M55            58:08
Anne Watts             F46            58:09
Mike Madaus            M57            58:09
Darrel Ruby            M49            58:09
Steve Perruzza         M31            58:09
Connie Pavlovich       F50            58:09
Laura Bachand          F24            58:09
Jeff Hutchinson        M40            58:09
Cynde Light            F44            58:09
Bill Dougherty         M41            58:09
Rob Parkes             M20            58:09
Mary Bate              F35            58:09
Jim Mayer              M53            58:09
Lance Felber           M34            58:10
Kathy Lutito           F38            58:10
Michael Hartsfield     M48            58:10
Watse Krol             M32            58:10
Alex Beckwith          M11            58:10
Hayley Schneider       F12            58:10
Patricia Connell       F56            58:10
Jim Banks              M44            58:10
Brooke Downing Griswol F21            58:10
Cody Stell             M30            58:10
Lori Davis             F32            58:10
Amy Velimirovich       F50            58:10
Edgard Cabanillas      M29            58:10
Granville Smythe       M59            58:10
Penny Cook             F33            58:10
Jill Atkinson          F34            58:10
Debbie Lipski          F26            58:10
Joy Wilbourn           F37            58:10
Janellen Hill          F51            58:10
Chris Dettmers         F35            58:10
Matthew Lucero         M26            58:10
Jacqueline Bach        F38            58:10
Adriana Yepes          F32            58:10
Brenda Georgopulos     F34            58:11
Dan Prosser            M52            58:11
Glenn Dorris           M47            58:11
Kenneth Klingenstein   M55            58:11
Holly Kepler           F26            58:11
Peter Neuman           M50            58:11
Angelica Clapes        F37            58:11
John Beckwith          M44            58:11
Brandon Wadel          M26            58:11
Christopher Yager      M34            58:11
Sandra Kanon           F30            58:11
Charles Carabajal      M34            58:11
Jerry Harris           M55            58:11
David Platt            M44            58:11
Julie Skelton          F26            58:11
Kelly Campbell         F19            58:11
Michael Conley         M40            58:11
David Zucker           M60            58:11
Pamela Cox             F46            58:11
Noah Abrams            M23            58:11
Dennis Phillips        M43            58:11
Vincent Majkowski      M30            58:12
Steven Kurutz          M30            58:12
Deidre Szarabajka      F43            58:12
Ron Hill               M40            58:12
Whitney Greiner        F25            58:12
Brenda Ashby           F36            58:12
Chang Woo Ryu          M18            58:12
Jenny Marquez          F32            58:12
Linda Solo             F32            58:12
Glenn Gillette         M55            58:12
Craig Larson           M13            58:12
Brentlee Cass          M34            58:12
Robert Krug            M33            58:12
Ryan Hartung           M21            58:12
Zack A Washington      M15            58:12
Jim Treitman           M46            58:12
Lindsay Hartsfield     F10            58:12
Kimberly Oneal         F32            58:12
Jerry Jasinski         M41            58:12
Mallory Norway         F54            58:12
Ed Martinez            M34            58:13
Brian Stazel           M24            58:13
Katri Thorpe           F34            58:13
Claire Greenblatt      F49            58:13
Sarah Buenther         F21            58:13
Cody Benton            M15            58:13
Cheryl Hardy           F37            58:13
Randolph Smith         M44            58:13
Jill Biles             F22            58:13
Frank Courtney         M38            58:13
Daniel Ryan Domocmat   M30            58:13
Rebecca Greiner        F46            58:13
Jonathan Grenshaw      M12            58:13
James Daley            M44            58:14

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 127/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Rebecca Swenson        F28            58:14
Scott Coburn           M52            58:14
Brandi Wilson          F33            58:14
Wayne Vickers          M48            58:14
Osha Smith-Gittelman   M13            58:14
Lynden Jay             F45            58:14
Jay Adams              M23            58:14
Hilary Wimmer          F23            58:14
Darcey Vertuca         F19            58:14
Chad Kirk              M32            58:14
Ethan Diamond          M30            58:14
Kim Stevens            M35            58:14
Ben Cash               M11            58:14
John Lopez             M34            58:14
Teresa Edwards         F28            58:14
KARIN CHAR             F34            58:14
Gail Klimer            M41            58:15
Amber Lane             F26            58:15
Wes Israel             M20            58:15
Song Summers           F24            58:15
David Ennis            M61            58:15
Mark Schafer           M33            58:15
Brook Metschke         F21            58:15
Jess Cosyleon          M55            58:15
David Fried            M39            58:15
Andrew van Bark        M13            58:15
Todd Dunning           M37            58:15
Ken Hamilton           M32            58:15
Avi Silber             M31            58:15
Steve Otto             M36            58:15
Eric Wigton            M11            58:15
Jim Ploughman          M33            58:15
Erin Kunkle            F25            58:15
Gil Fisher             M41            58:15
Maiva Maree            F40            58:15
JB Kellogg             M21            58:15
JaNae Grutt            F26            58:15
Pamela Montano         F43            58:15
Shan Beckley           M36            58:16
Quinn Scherer          F21            58:16
Ellen Nazarenus        F12            58:16
Tom Lawler             M52            58:16
Erick Gomez            M23            58:16
Stefanie Krenz         F29            58:16
Sandy Beedle           F52            58:16
David Bobko            M37            58:16
Jep Seman              M43            58:16
Michael Schreiner      M44            58:16
Alison Shockley        F41            58:16
Jennifer Kahn          F29            58:17
Vic Salazar            M29            58:17
Sebastian Kirchner     M17            58:17
Joe Husek              M48            58:17
Triche Guenin          F43            58:17
William Cowles         M53            58:17
Jamie Ponton           M33            58:17
John Daniel Kliegel    M36            58:17
Brax Thomas            M29            58:17
Tim Reed               M32            58:17
Leroy Longworth        M27            58:17
Jim Cull               M37            58:17
Shannon Bennett        F14            58:17
John Collins           M43            58:17
Wayne Itano            M50            58:17
Joan Meiners           F17            58:17
Susie Rose             F25            58:17
Sandra Johnson         F35            58:17
Joie Jack Adkisson     M57            58:17
Michael Radelet        M51            58:18
Samuel Adams           M24            58:18
Scott Richards         M52            58:18
Else Roth              F37            58:18
Karen Murphy           F23            58:18
Roy Sizemore           M56            58:18
Dayton Daft            M12            58:18
James Zeeb             M56            58:18
Teri Burk              F29            58:18
Joanna Dolby           F32            58:18
Heidi Fiore            F35            58:18
Brian Bauer            M42            58:18
Whitney Winick         F24            58:18
Fredrick Boening       M18            58:18
Michael LaBate         M50            58:18
John Gaddis            M25            58:18
Steve Whaley           M35            58:19
Dan Niquette           M25            58:19
Hillari Hansen         F41            58:19
Russell Kliegel        M36            58:19
Patricia Metzler       F41            58:19
Paul Grosshuesch       M54            58:19
Susan Ahrens           F49            58:19
Ted Avila              M41            58:19
Suwech Hanchaowong     M24            58:19
Jake Joyce             M31            58:19
MATTHEW SANDERS        M43            58:19
Debby Wilson           F50            58:19
Wolf Becker            M37            58:19
John Meiners           M50            58:19
Che Horder             M26            58:19
Steve McNamara         M46            58:19
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Jonathan Wolfe         M14            58:19
Traci Telander         F36            58:19
Mary Coolidge          F34            58:19
Karen Charles          F42            58:19
Carolyn Healey         F14            58:19
Patrick Babb           M45            58:19
Derek Koenig           M22            58:19
Matt Morin             M27            58:20
Jo Ruder               F52            58:20
Austin Peterman        M8             58:20
Wayne Zakowski         M51            58:20
Trevor Peterson        M32            58:20
Damon Adcock           M34            58:20
Devon VonFeldt         M30            58:20
Tim Norris             M31            58:20
Brian Nazarenus        M44            58:20
Margaret Coffey        F30            58:20
Hilary Smallwood       F15            58:20
Michelle High          F42            58:20
Jeffrey Reberry        M25            58:20
Lee Drennen            M27            58:20
Jonathan Tuttle        M15            58:20
Sarah Riding           F25            58:20
Sully Taulealea        M35            58:20
Christopher Evans      M24            58:20
Peter Matino           M43            58:20
Megan Applegate        F22            58:20
Anita Prasad           F9             58:21
Laura Graham           F22            58:21
Jacob Clemons          M21            58:21
Stephanie Bramley      F15            58:21
Jillian Fillinger      F21            58:21
Heather Koenig         F25            58:21
Kevin Haugland         M21            58:21
Marin Stanek           F31            58:21
Fara Fadler            F24            58:21
James Gibson           M46            58:21
Kathy Beeck            F36            58:21
Mitch Martinez         M42            58:21
Bob Boezinger          M35            58:21
Gina Fox               F37            58:21
Ted Wright             M19            58:21
Jean Carter            F42            58:21
Melanie Isley          F25            58:21
Christian Rountry      M34            58:21
Zane Blackmer          M41            58:21
Lindsey Mathews        F21            58:22
Dan Fox                M38            58:22
Steven Cook            M15            58:22
Jean Donahue           F37            58:22
Bryan Marshall         M32            58:22
Kevin Mowry            M44            58:22
Chris Bowling          M15            58:22
Julie Jordan           F37            58:22
Edward Cheney          M35            58:22
Adrian Shaffer         M14            58:22
Daniel Hey             M28            58:22
Peggy Neises           F38            58:22
Michelle Blaylock      F26            58:22
Michelle Arnold        F39            58:22
Gary Ripley            M54            58:22
Matthew Porta          M28            58:22
Doug Peterman          M35            58:22
Randell Johnson        F20            58:22
Matt Stanek            M33            58:22
Maria Sanchez-Traynor  F22            58:23
Rich Beasworrick       M56            58:23
Scott Chandler         M43            58:23
Jim Manning            M59            58:23
Ian Duncan             M32            58:23
Todd Swift             M23            58:23
Helene LaValle         F41            58:23
Sam Dinsmore           M46            58:23
Michelle Wolffe        F31            58:23
Tony Pickrel           M16            58:23
Lance Wigton           M43            58:23
John Bramley           M48            58:23
Juli Littman           F17            58:23
Norm Sydow             M40            58:23
Cheryl Moothart        F44            58:23
Mark Lubbers           M23            58:23
Tyler Roerig           M25            58:24
Chase Beck             M12            58:24
Becky Hafley           F26            58:24
Andy Davis             M49            58:24
Kervin Quinones        M26            58:24
Chad Kraske            M36            58:24
Jennifer Rocke         F36            58:24
Sarah Steele           F30            58:24
Greg Fischer           M48            58:24
Ellen Greenhouse       F55            58:24
Anne Groves            F39            58:24
Richard Sokol          M36            58:24
BRUCE RICCI            M53            58:24
Albert Baldocchi       M48            58:24
Jim Dunckley           M57            58:24
Jacquie Perello        F36            58:24
Kirk Hartman           M67            58:24
Andrew Darr            M23            58:24
Sven Hedewas           M54            58:24
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John Falk              M34            58:24
Deborah Rothstein      F34            58:24
Joe Tencza             M57            58:24
Joy Mattingly          F27            58:25
Ryan Bray              M23            58:25
Marc Fedo              M38            58:25
Kerry Sexton           F38            58:25
Cara DeVito            F24            58:25
Kristine Leslie        F37            58:25
Erin Stevens           F20            58:25
Scott Matthias         M23            58:25
Jon Engers             M46            58:25
William Heuston        M37            58:25
Tyler Silverman        M15            58:25
Rich Gribbon           M37            58:25
Mark Neher             M42            58:25
Karen Jaeger           F21            58:25
Sally Armstrong        F38            58:25
Trevor Brown           M31            58:25
Blythe Musteric        F24            58:25
Carolyn Brug           F20            58:25
Lyrik Pitzman          M23            58:25
Bob May                M36            58:26
KEVIN BROWN            M32            58:26
Michael Jurbala        M24            58:26
Valerie Borsa          F39            58:26
Kim Nimmo              F32            58:26
Todd Anderson          M47            58:26
Ronda Leonard          F37            58:26
Michael Girard         M43            58:26
Holly Rapport          F32            58:26
Theresa Tenhoeve       F34            58:26
Aaron Quinlin          M13            58:26
Bryan Merrill          M32            58:26
Richard Chidester      M42            58:27
John Wharton           M37            58:27
Carrie Morris          F41            58:27
Brian Lewis            M61            58:27
Lynda Pennequin        F29            58:27
Alethea Lovato         F28            58:27
Laura Boschma          F43            58:27
Eric Bandstra          M15            58:27
Sharon Posthumus       F41            58:27
Jim Olivier            M41            58:27
Ed Mighell             M72            58:27
Kate Readio            F49            58:27
Alex Wathen            M9             58:27
Dan DeVito             M27            58:27
James Little           M54            58:27
Margaret Lea           F20            58:27
Neil Funsch            M45            58:27
Steven Deal            M33            58:27
Joseph Golden          M43            58:28
Bruce Greiner          M37            58:28
George Purcelley       M36            58:28
Matthew Pacheco        M27            58:28
Debora Price           F28            58:28
Ingrid Haraldsson      F31            58:28
Karl Ziegler           M39            58:28
Karen Suehrstedt       F34            58:28
Frank Jackson          M13            58:28
Chris Baisley          F49            58:28
Kevin Laves            M35            58:28
Ben Donovan            M13            58:28
Stephen Vamossy        M25            58:28
Fabiana Arriaga        F29            58:28
Mary Wolf              F50            58:28
Patti Glock            F33            58:28
Maria Bawn             F46            58:28
Scott Forristall       M48            58:28
Robert Clark           M49            58:29
Susan Easterlin        F42            58:29
Nathan Stanek          M28            58:29
Jeff Bruce             M51            58:29
Kathy Hawk             F29            58:29
Rhonda Dick            F35            58:29
Brad Broecker          M26            58:29
Steve Snyder           M21            58:29
John Marcantonio       M40            58:29
Justin Forristall      M16            58:29
Joe Olson              M33            58:29
Gary Zuelke            M60            58:29
Robert Poley           M57            58:29
MONA FEELEY            F32            58:29
Marc Lubline           M49            58:29
Jeffrey Thramann       M37            58:29
Katy Rossiter          F23            58:30
Sarah McGuire          F25            58:30
Sharon Majetich        F42            58:30
Marnie Shay            F34            58:30
matthew farwell        M26            58:30
Bridget Fees           F23            58:30
Mikell Wheeler         F25            58:30
Marianela Trujillo     F38            58:30
Bobbie Benson          F57            58:30
William Maner          M26            58:30
Victoria Pepper        F19            58:30
Traci Brady            F29            58:30
Erik Kieckhafer        M16            58:30
Christina Moore        F42            58:30
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Clare Oroke            F32            58:30
Kathryn Ordway         F22            58:30
George Deriso          M50            58:30
Paul Willumstad        M52            58:30
Tommy Haraldsson       M33            58:30
Kevin Nohelty          M45            58:30
Eugene Mathis          M45            58:30
John Eisenach          M29            58:30
Michael Jackson        M25            58:30
Robin Stewart          F38            58:31
Lacee Lavato           F14            58:31
Kristen Carroll        F32            58:31
Kirsten Tanner         F17            58:31
Phil Trujillo          M44            58:31
James Hendrickson      M36            58:31
Tracy Olson            F33            58:31
Laura Johnston         F25            58:31
Greg Bante             M29            58:31
Glenn Gilbertson       M61            58:31
Michael Kramer         M32            58:31
Yvonne Trujillo        F37            58:31
Gregory Hogle          M52            58:31
Mason Mitchell         M10            58:31
Cody Weisbach          M22            58:31
Blake Waltrip          M41            58:31
Charlotte Coombs       F29            58:31
Tammy Thramann         F31            58:31
Jay Flora              M46            58:31
Sarah Brown            F30            58:31
Caitlin Barnes         F33            58:31
David Mason            M27            58:31
Lisa Steward           F39            58:32
Dick Kuster            M65            58:32
Alecia Barker          F34            58:32
Curtis Over            M26            58:32
Jill Seguin            F34            58:32
G Roger Bock           M46            58:32
Maryann Bingham        F42            58:32
Laura Davidson         F29            58:32
Gerald Seguin          M62            58:32
Tracy Markle           F33            58:32
Bryan Morrow           M16            58:32
Patrick Bowden         M21            58:32
Margaret Edel          F40            58:32
Elyse Marvin           F13            58:32
Andrew Clevenger       M12            58:32
Susan Wells            F45            58:32
Andrea Richard-Curnow  F35            58:32
Raul Canales           M38            58:33
George Stoller         M40            58:33
CHRISTY SIMON          F29            58:33
Ashley Ziegler         F10            58:33
Tanya Schmidt          F27            58:33
Meghan Winokur         F25            58:33
Lori Ciccone           F31            58:33
Amanda Tobey           F24            58:33
Brett Snyder           M33            58:33
Kirsten Barnocky       F36            58:33
Victoria Schimpf       F31            58:33
Stephen Brown          M31            58:33
Kristie Pacheco        F30            58:33
Kelly Graham           M27            58:34
Claudia Young          F33            58:34
Eddie McGuigan III     M28            58:34
Alan Switzer           M33            58:34
Ashley Ennis           F23            58:34
Shane Roybal           M26            58:34
Alicia Inman           F28            58:34
Patricia Bianchi       F53            58:34
Marc Walker            M49            58:34
Tony Perri             M44            58:34
Sandra Lubker          F50            58:34
Larry Sherwood         M47            58:34
Marcia Fogelberg       F32            58:34
Brent Drever           M30            58:34
Prasanta Bhowmik       M32            58:34
Ed Arenson             M57            58:35
Dave Dirksen           M33            58:35
Paul Scheffler         M56            58:35
Natalie McDowell       F31            58:35
Kenneth Cunningham     M27            58:35
Kenneth Martin         M46            58:35
Steve Strother         M54            58:35
John Conway            M32            58:35
Daniel Dugan           M35            58:35
Julie Head             F23            58:35
Taylor Hannegan        M12            58:35
Caron Notarmuzi        F36            58:35
Brian Winkelbauer      M33            58:35
Courtney Kunz          F19            58:35
Vici Dehran            F67            58:35
David Hannegan         M47            58:35
Adrienne Havey         F25            58:35
Eric Welch             M37            58:36
Donald Bishop          M55            58:36
Emily Strother         F18            58:36
Katherine Griffin      F25            58:36
james biddix           M30            58:36
Sara Huls              F23            58:36
Chris Thelen           M26            58:36
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Trent Turner           M44            58:36
Josh Dickman           M25            58:36
Leanne Hamlin          F39            58:36
Sonia Brusch           F23            58:36
James LaBelle          M48            58:36
Karen Hein             F22            58:36
Jessica Uphoff         F24            58:36
D'Ann Intermill        F28            58:36
Andrea Murray          F22            58:36
Ryan Wess              M23            58:36
Lynne Easter           F54            58:36
Tina Morton            F28            58:37
Sharon Mccarrell       F53            58:37
Keith Vandergrift      M45            58:37
Travis Greiner         M7             58:37
Daniel Gleason         M48            58:37
Michael Donovan        M47            58:37
Grant Burrow           M20            58:37
Joe Bieger             M55            58:37
Judy Bell              F44            58:37
Mike MacDonald         M26            58:37
Holly Weiler           F34            58:38
Monique Mustard        F48            58:38
Brian Kaplan           M31            58:38
Greg Zilis             M15            58:38
Katy Kurtz             F51            58:38
CARRIE Wymore          F24            58:38
Gary Starrett          M57            58:38
Zachary Tanner         M8             58:38
Eric Norton            M24            58:38
Paul Maasdorf          M34            58:38
Chris Vandergrift      M17            58:38
Ross Phillips          M56            58:38
Julia Becker           F30            58:38
Kathy Klostermann      F34            58:38
Michal Fire            M25            58:38
Patricia Parkhill      F41            58:38
Susan Poersch          F36            58:39
Fred Cavallo           M30            58:39
Jared Trouillot        M11            58:39
Tamara Patel           F37            58:39
Linda Burrow           F53            58:39
Nicole Vance           F22            58:39
Logan Parr             M13            58:39
Robert Sanders         M34            58:39
Corey Smith            M31            58:39
Patrick Woodward       M32            58:39
Julie Landry           F31            58:39
Thomas Trouillot       M39            58:39
Donald Schmidt         M32            58:39
Greg Rundall           M52            58:39
Natalie halvorson      F40            58:39
Sara Sandstrom         F28            58:39
Dennis Durst           M42            58:39
Shannon Harrison       F50            58:39
Andrea Teague          F29            58:39
Julie Victor           F36            58:39
Jonathan Dewerd        M11            58:40
Paige Noon             F53            58:40
Dennis Dietz           M54            58:40
Meg McKenzie           F21            58:40
Audrey Berne           F48            58:40
Alison Maasdorf        F30            58:40
Chad Spath             M12            58:40
Patsy Perea            F52            58:40
Vicki Gricius          F44            58:40
David Preedy           M40            58:40
Leslie Schaefer        F36            58:40
Katie Hjellum          F16            58:40
Micheal Brown          M37            58:40
Rich Fey               M30            58:40
Garry Rumbles          M43            58:40
Christine Kelsic       F14            58:40
Paul Zilis             M48            58:40
James Lawrence         M35            58:40
Ellen Lewison          F31            58:41
Kyra Klosterman        F17            58:41
Marty Zemcik           M44            58:41
Amy Robinson           F29            58:41
Robert Miller          M42            58:41
Kreighton Bieger       M28            58:41
Mary-Kate Dietz        F22            58:41
Gwenda Dumbaald        F28            58:41
Mandy Luecke           F25            58:41
Greg Wellems           M37            58:41
Kirsten Tidik          F14            58:41
William Pizzi          M58            58:41
Mariko McMillan        F13            58:41
Joe Taylor             M54            58:41
Jennifer Asbury        F31            58:41
Ryan Vertuca           M21            58:41
William Plaza          M34            58:41
Daniela Cusack         F24            58:41
Jared Stratton         M24            58:42
Alona Berthold         F35            58:42
Janice Koller          F41            58:42
John Gabaldon          M21            58:42
Kate Mittlestadt       F26            58:42
Paul Dumais            M37            58:42
Mary Shickich          F44            58:42
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 Unknown Runner        M99            58:42
Teresa Conley          F34            58:42
Susie Bosley           F33            58:42
Tiffany Brown          F34            58:42
Kristine Slaughter     F29            58:42
Patrick Bols           M52            58:42
Allison Morgan         F18            58:43
Christopher Shields    M43            58:43
Joe Fleiss             M31            58:43
Sonya Gary             F35            58:43
Krisin Torres          F33            58:43
John Downs             M16            58:43
Kimberly Behrens       F33            58:43
Jeremiah Bennett       M27            58:43
Gary Marison           M52            58:43
Laurie Nutt            F31            58:43
Ainsley Nuhn           F28            58:43
Jeannine Machon        F38            58:43
Samantha Wyman         F2             58:43
Rebecca Pierce         F21            58:43
Douglas Maurer         M49            58:43
Bethany Clem           F25            58:43
Gary Barringer         M52            58:43
Casey Anderson         M10            58:43
Brian O'Neil           M31            58:43
Scott Olmer            M31            58:43
John Carney            M36            58:43
Rene Koller            F38            58:44
James L. Spillman Jr.  M28            58:44
Scott Suteliffe        M37            58:44
Boyd Johnson           M31            58:44
Daniel Miller          M35            58:44
Jenny Bertrand         F30            58:44
Denise Schurr          F24            58:44
Deborah Ludington      F32            58:44
Sarah Grotelueschen    F26            58:44
Mary Mock              F46            58:44
Claire Runge           F12            58:44
Ali Van Stedum         F27            58:44
Ann Marie Sanders      F50            58:44
Richard Albright III   M23            58:44
Elizabeth Travis       F15            58:44
Cherese Macy           F25            58:44
Anthony Madrid         M44            58:44
Denton Anderson        M44            58:44
John McCarthy          M10            58:44
Tony Liska             M31            58:44
Peter Hauck            M46            58:44
Patricia Kayne         F47            58:44
Robby Percival         M14            58:44
Thomas McCarthy        M47            58:45
Wade Brantley          M44            58:45
Chad Forsythe          M21            58:45
Teresa Carlson         F29            58:45
Tom Atwood             M32            58:45
Jennifer Warner        F21            58:45
Josh Bertrand          M29            58:45
Kathy Laskye           F40            58:45
John Teague            M37            58:45
Michelle Thomas        F24            58:45
David Runge            M45            58:45
Jon Dishler            M49            58:45
Gretchen Logan         F34            58:45
James Berger           M58            58:45
William Cathers        M60            58:45
Karen Van Cleve        F45            58:45
Dennis Fields          M45            58:45
Ken Boote              M43            58:45
Meribeth Schrag        F47            58:45
Benjamin Bow           M22            58:45
Christopher Knight     M28            58:45
Misty Kern             F17            58:45
Paul Lucero            M25            58:46
Damon Bonelli          M17            58:46
Karen Good             F29            58:46
Thomas Macy            M54            58:46
Jaye Roberts           M29            58:46
David Rioux            M48            58:46
Stephanie Pitcher      F35            58:46
Julie Davis            F35            58:46
Max Cole               M13            58:46
Jay Hjellum            M44            58:46
Alexander Hsia         M37            58:46
Joel Van Cleve         M43            58:46
Eric Dorobiala         M43            58:46
Graham Livesay         M12            58:46
Ralph Waldo            M62            58:46
Timothy Leahy          M25            58:46
Celine de Bourgoin     F33            58:46
Kyle Leland            M28            58:46
Lauren Deen            F45            58:46
Luke Lampshire         M13            58:47
Jennifer Darbie        F32            58:47
Bethany LaHaie         F23            58:47
Heath Wilson           M36            58:47
James Argo             M31            58:47
Lorie Menke            F43            58:47
Lilian Lin             F33            58:47
Teddy Ariniello        M17            58:47
Moni Banerjee          F27            58:47
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Harrison Wind          M11            58:47
John Kram              M40            58:47
Orly Gilady            F13            58:47
Rachel Domokos         F22            58:47
Benjamin Maxfield      M27            58:47
Dana Casper            F38            58:47
Doug Howell            M42            58:47
Dan Hanley             M32            58:47
Thomas Selders         M56            58:47
Heather Wright         F32            58:47
Marc Wind              M45            58:47
Roseanne Bezdek        F21            58:47
Cheryl Jordan          F38            58:48
Jennifer Bolton        F30            58:48
John Barton            M38            58:48
Joan Brockway          F49            58:48
Nanci Kalamaya         F51            58:48
Lea Adams              F26            58:48
Marco Campos           M26            58:48
Pam Scarano            F30            58:48
Philip D LaGreca       M44            58:48
Ovia Frederick         M53            58:48
Lisa Barela            F36            58:48
Chris Cedillo          M39            58:48
Ruth Doherty           F33            58:48
Thomas Maslanik        M18            58:48
Mack Silvertooth       M14            58:48
Eric Reid              M17            58:48
Stephanie Johnson      F33            58:48
Mary Bozeman           F14            58:48
Teesha Laflin          F23            58:48
John Gillies           M43            58:48
Austin Boldt           M10            58:48
Fred Clark             M42            58:48
Richard Tanguma        M43            58:48
Nancy Kinney           F32            58:48
Carl Bloom             M33            58:49
Stephanie Starostka We F32            58:49
Nicole Horder          F24            58:49
Nick Philbin           M22            58:49
Tanya Quartarone       F42            58:49
Terry Petrie           M48            58:49
Brad Mansur            M13            58:49
Stephen Peterson       M38            58:49
Phillip Miller         M61            58:49
Tony Fischer           M43            58:49
Allyson Alexander      F27            58:49
Ian Donaldson          M11            58:49
Velasquez Amie         F20            58:49
Donald Willson         M46            58:49
Rexford Quartarone     M9             58:49
Jim Van Dyke           M39            58:49
Dominique Marcenac     M34            58:49
Laurie Maciag          F28            58:49
Oyuna Nataa            F32            58:49
Naomi Weber            F27            58:50
Binesh Prasa           M38            58:50
Ken Timmerman          M69            58:50
John Bardeen           M56            58:50
Linda Mahoney          F51            58:50
Alison Franson         F27            58:50
Doug Nalette           M47            58:50
Rafe Peacock           M35            58:50
Blake Boeckner         M11            58:50
Claire Havelda         F25            58:50
Elizabeth Lermayer     F28            58:50
Kevin Jones            M29            58:50
Allen Baker            M43            58:50
Carol Sams             F45            58:50
Anna Tuchman           F14            58:50
Cindy Mathews          F33            58:50
Zach Mitchell          M18            58:50
David Larson           M36            58:51
Barrett Scott          M14            58:51
Joseph Benjamin        M17            58:51
Jenny Young            F32            58:51
Amy Wyant              F31            58:51
George Arneson         M48            58:51
Gregg Cannady          M41            58:51
Anna Coplen            F26            58:51
Jack Preston           M64            58:51
Ruph Gebre-Mariam      M34            58:51
Patty Jons             F32            58:51
Danette Morgan         F45            58:51
John Oneil             M23            58:51
Kristen Robinson       F39            58:51
Christopher Volgenau   M33            58:51
Gregory Wein           M42            58:52
Zach Kauffman          M23            58:52
Sara Fentress          F26            58:52
Kyle Beard             M21            58:52
Gary Lorgan            M53            58:52
Thomas Magnera         M50            58:52
Patty Gallivan         F53            58:52
Kathleen Sears         F47            58:52
Todd Logan             M29            58:52
Glenn Hewitt           M65            58:52
Mas Yoshimura          M74            58:52
Peter Trezoglou        M40            58:52
Robin Galloway         F41            58:52
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Susi Morrison          F37            58:52
Janet Fuller           F39            58:52
Tracy Logan            F27            58:52
Chris Bowry            M33            58:53
Jeffrey Cohen          M49            58:53
Shannon Laceby         F25            58:53
Chelsea Vollmer        F21            58:53
Chris Griffes          M46            58:53
Brian Bishop           M35            58:53
William Van Horne      M41            58:53
Elizabeth Epstein      F28            58:53
Robert Serotta         M43            58:53
Tyler Valdez           M41            58:53
Rosalind Diehl         F49            58:53
Narcis Gavrilescu      M43            58:53
Christopher Rawlings   M18            58:53
Liz Flynn              F37            58:53
Anne Heckman           F33            58:53
BETTY WONG             F45            58:53
Michele Longo          F33            58:53
John Lovell            M47            58:53
Robert Wills           M32            58:54
Kim Modena             F36            58:54
Jordan Murphy          F23            58:54
Gregg Rice             M40            58:54
NATALIE LYON           F20            58:54
Susie Navarro          F48            58:54
Mia Fuhrman            F12            58:54
Jill Weiner            F40            58:54
Allyson Fenton         F40            58:54
Greg Lewis             M31            58:54
Patrick Buckley        M71            58:54
Cindy Rodriguez Wewerk F37            58:54
David Glandorf         M27            58:54
Kris Brazeal           M35            58:54
Corey Hayashi          M24            58:54
Craig Cutforth         M28            58:54
Phil Adams             M32            58:54
Christopher Pickett    M25            58:54
Mary Jo Reiling        F39            58:55
Alicia Hare            F29            58:55
Andy Armstrong         M38            58:55
Eliza Florez           F12            58:55
Marc Howerzyl          M30            58:55
Claire Avante          F27            58:55
Andrea Josefiak        F28            58:55
Deke Goehringer        M14            58:55
Ruth Moroney           F56            58:55
Wendy Blakemore        F48            58:55
Jennifer Mitchell      F28            58:55
Mark Steeves           M27            58:55
Katharine Moore        F36            58:55
Pamela Murley          F44            58:55
Brenna Hindman         F18            58:55
KATIE WEIKEL           F25            58:55
Todd Tober             M28            58:55
Scott Murray           M46            58:55
Richard Kautz          M54            58:55
Scott Schaefer         M27            58:56
Craig Lang             M52            58:56
Mary Sue Huckabee      F46            58:56
Kim Eck                F40            58:56
Bob Zimmermann         M41            58:56
Bobbi Sprehn           F44            58:56
Dawn DeAno             F34            58:56
Ryan Cole              M28            58:56
Andrew Jeske           M15            58:56
Tammie Zachman         F25            58:56
Lisa McWilliams        F33            58:56
Sandra Rutkowski       F41            58:56
Jenna Milot            F30            58:56
Bill Miller            M45            58:56
Clint Wilkes           M38            58:56
Sabra Maas             F28            58:56
Chris Murray           M39            58:56
Timothy Hahn           M25            58:56
Darion Peterson        M27            58:56
Herman Klatt           M63            58:56
Laura Ekberg           F22            58:56
Adam Andersen          M27            58:57
Robin Lynch            F32            58:57
Michael Gano           M26            58:57
Robin Eakins           F43            58:57
Cori Schrader          F41            58:57
Phil Schabron          M23            58:57
Stephen Jablonski      M29            58:57
Robert Fischer         M61            58:57
Franklin Willis        M59            58:57
Kristi Ehle            F18            58:57
Tim Smiley             M50            58:57
John Trinder           M33            58:57
Pamela Sager           F28            58:57
Lindsay Records        F14            58:57
Jason Lustbader        M23            58:57
Kimberly Pfauth        F33            58:57
Kenneth Chartrand      M53            58:57
Joel Kingham           M26            58:57
Monica Horkey          F17            58:57
Grant Schnese          M38            58:57
Tom Tellepsen          M26            58:57
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Steven Hardy           M47            58:57
Patrick Johnson        M27            58:57
Joe Lynch              M31            58:57
Sarah Manser           F20            58:58
Randy Langemeier       M42            58:58
Michaela Hahn          F25            58:58
Tom Morrison           M41            58:58
Rachel Grace Hultin    F31            58:58
John Hermann           M36            58:58
Emily Hines            F19            58:58
Meredith McCurdy       F22            58:58
Megan McGee            F29            58:58
Dwight Henry           M49            58:58
Cody Fields            M18            58:58
Stan Woodard           M44            58:58
Robert Crespo          M35            58:58
Jim Wilson             M64            58:58
Michael Hines          M50            58:58
Jeremiah Clark         M17            58:58
Lawrence Meredith      M43            58:58
Rachel White           F21            58:59
Craig Thrall           M27            58:59
Tricia Stevens         F41            58:59
Jeff Fleischner        M32            58:59
Lori Peek              F26            58:59
Jerry Clum             M34            58:59
Emily Boldt            F10            58:59
Rebecca Wozny          F27            58:59
Julia Hartman          F36            58:59
Brian Schwalm          M27            58:59
Stephanie Odiorne      F22            58:59
Brooke Quigley         F23            58:59
Dominique Lemperle     F21            58:59
Amanda Dixon           F28            58:59
Brendan English        M26            58:59
Danie Walker           F40            58:59
Brian Bliss            M37            58:59
Peter Lunk             M34            58:59
Gary Stebick           M49            58:59
Kara Miller Tupa       F28            58:59
Michael Ross           M25            58:59
John Konjevod          M35            58:59
Gerald Mitchell        M67            58:59
Betsey Maden           F33            58:59
Wendy Wilson           F43            58:59
Jay Wozny              M26            58:59
Steve Nicol            M45            58:59
Julie Waldbauer        F26            58:59
Eric Sanders           M31            58:59
Brian Shelsta          M30            58:59
Cassie Storms          F20            58:59
Rebecca Filkowski      F39            58:59
Robert Palaich         M51            59:00
Sharon Kelly           F33            59:00
Monica Klingler        F33            59:00
Kate Fitzpatrick       F22            59:00
ERIN WOOLVEN           F34            59:00
Chris Goemans          M27            59:00
David Sorenson         M47            59:00
Stefanie Bailey        F24            59:00
Leona Hudson           F42            59:00
Colin Anderson         M12            59:00
Verna Mitchell         F46            59:00
Kirk Brown             M51            59:00
Ron Tupa               M35            59:00
Eldon Oswald           M11            59:00
Linda Knight           F41            59:01
Britton Russell        M14            59:01
Julie Kuehn            F42            59:01
David Whitehead        M14            59:01
Brian Sundberg         M30            59:01
Preston Tucker         M13            59:01
Steve Black            M41            59:01
Yolanda McCue          F41            59:01
Nicole Bourgeois Webb  F27            59:01
Paul Renshaw           M27            59:01
John Turtle            M17            59:01
Jackie Thompson        F45            59:01
Thomas Boldt           M45            59:01
Priscilla Madden       F35            59:01
Gary Miller            M64            59:01
Kathy Huettl           F30            59:01
Suzi Newman            F29            59:01
Gary Rait              M45            59:01
Brian Knowles          M57            59:01
Jonathon McFate        M30            59:01
Mark Sorency           M43            59:01
Laura Abitbol          F45            59:01
Keith Schlaht          M42            59:01
Lindsey Lanham         F23            59:01
Geri Mitchell          F33            59:01
MATTHEW OWENS          M30            59:02
Michael Mitchell       M46            59:02
Patricia Hudson        F39            59:02
Johna Cabrera          F33            59:02
Maria Osborne          F32            59:02
Tina Lopez             F34            59:02
Heather Bennett        F29            59:02
Randall Robinson       M63            59:02
Theress Mendelsberg    F32            59:02
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Guy Thornton           M29            59:02
Audra Guthrie          F23            59:02
Russell Cole           M26            59:02
Jonathan Hentzen       M23            59:02
Robert Schultz         M35            59:02
Emily Matthews         F17            59:02
James Garcie           M34            59:02
Kasey Peterson         F22            59:02
Enrique Aguilar        M31            59:02
Courtney Warner        F16            59:02
Jim Gault              M57            59:02
Jacob Martinez         M12            59:02
James Ellman           M47            59:03
Ron Quintana           M54            59:03
Marthe Boyle           F31            59:03
Jason Kuczek           M25            59:03
Hidekazu Miyoshi       M35            59:03
Dixie Rorem            F32            59:03
Jill Wilcox            F32            59:03
Jacqueline Mironescu   F35            59:03
James Lowrey           M21            59:03
Carlton Devillier      M36            59:03
Robert Hartley Jr      M52            59:03
Lindsay Robinson       F20            59:03
Robert Wigington       M51            59:03
J. Scott Simon         M31            59:04
Jeff Kahn              M52            59:04
Carissa Mehos          F13            59:04
Damian Mendoza         M16            59:04
Pam Haynes             F51            59:04
Dominic Robinson       M23            59:04
Bill Head              M46            59:04
Troy Bjorklund         M32            59:04
Brian K. Stevens       M35            59:04
Michael Hede           M33            59:04
Leanna Sandner         F21            59:04
James Butler           M33            59:04
Aaron Infante-Levy     M21            59:04
Teresa Aragon          F41            59:04
Scott Gessler          M37            59:04
Karin Katzer           F34            59:04
Sandra Van Damme       F38            59:04
Robert Bolinske,  Jr.  M33            59:05
Trudy Rowe             F36            59:05
Gunnar Kaltenberger    M9             59:05
Marybeth Lisse         F32            59:05
Joel Bollig            M22            59:05
Frieda Holley          F58            59:05
Michele Winslow        F38            59:05
Robert Thompson        M39            59:05
Heather Tarr           F31            59:05
CJ Mizner              M25            59:05
Matthew Carpenter      M39            59:05
Anita Nebel            F46            59:05
David Lopez            M25            59:05
Scott Winslow          M42            59:06
David Brown            M42            59:06
Michelle Fisher        F26            59:06
Summer Kennedy         F46            59:06
Anthony Crosby         M60            59:06
Heather Trulson        F25            59:06
Earl Beam              M51            59:06
Louisa Morrisey        F41            59:06
Angelina Morgan        F21            59:06
Meesa Bowen            F24            59:06
Leslie Heid            F28            59:06
Maureen Balzer         F42            59:06
Johnathan McDonnell    M15            59:06
Tom Starr              M60            59:06
Greg Salazar           M46            59:06
Homayoon Meshginpoosh  M58            59:06
David Clifford         M32            59:07
Jade Polizzi           F25            59:07
Jim Mahoney            M41            59:07
Sara Mirelez           F35            59:07
Anne Adkins            F35            59:07
Matt Kaplan            M35            59:07
Ewing Katie            F33            59:07
Tom Spicer             M43            59:07
Meghann Schmidt        F23            59:07
Rebecca Boozan         F20            59:07
Eric Kaltenberger      M33            59:07
Melissa Syndergaard    F23            59:07
Amy Crosby             F27            59:07
Mike Rodman            M41            59:07
Sanjay Patel           M36            59:07
Dave Fischer           M34            59:07
Donald Komonytsky      M56            59:07
Ann Bell               F20            59:07
Lauren Frazier         F25            59:07
Laurel O'Donnell       F12            59:07
Jeff Betschart         M28            59:07
Benjamin Turrill       M22            59:07
Christoph Dimaggio     M29            59:07
Karen Macfarquhar      F39            59:07
Adam Eng               M17            59:07
Robert Anerdson        M42            59:08
Ryan McGuirk           M21            59:08
Cydney Brooks          F38            59:08
Dan Reina              M57            59:08
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Jeff Sadler            M31            59:08
Douglas Garrett        M48            59:08
Nolan Shigley          M26            59:08
Jennifer Tucker        F29            59:08
William Mai            M39            59:08
Steven Wallace         M37            59:08
Kathleen Von Stein     F50            59:08
Julio Cid              M14            59:09
Joy Genuardi           F23            59:09
Laura Wentworth        F27            59:09
Carey Perkins          F28            59:09
Sarah Rodgers          F15            59:09
Kevin Parker           M42            59:09
Steven Flemate         M44            59:09
Michael Knaup          M48            59:09
Robert Dorn            M54            59:09
Donna Phelps           F56            59:09
Michel Benitez         M29            59:09
Sandra Freed           F42            59:09
Shelene LaCombe        F33            59:09
Willie Hanson          M12            59:09
Rick Bunzel            M45            59:09
David Schauer          M13            59:09
Andy Higa              M31            59:09
Brian Anderson         M34            59:09
Christine Cox          F32            59:09
Calvin Hanson          M48            59:09
Eric Melander          M26            59:10
Josh Crawley           M26            59:10
Daniel Austin          M50            59:10
Susan Wills            F43            59:10
Sara Marricco          F31            59:10
Janet Rose             F39            59:10
Tonja Bowen            F22            59:10
Edward Tidik           M45            59:10
Ken Manley             M61            59:10
James Lupo             M27            59:10
James Buie             M32            59:10
Karen Bean             F29            59:10
Jim Kinkead            M62            59:10
Becky Medlock          F47            59:10
Debbie Salazar         F46            59:10
Meaghan Dawes          F28            59:10
Kathy Zeidlik          F44            59:10
Christine Motshall     F28            59:10
Ben Vanberg            M27            59:10
Matt Bain              M17            59:10
Michelle Carpenter     F38            59:10
Rich Swanson           M38            59:10
Meshach Rhoades        F22            59:11
Lee Shainis            M24            59:11
Harold Dunn            M38            59:11
Michael Seeley         M51            59:11
Ingrid Herte           F34            59:11
Barbara Brockman       F61            59:11
Courtney Dunn          F9             59:11
Heather Timmcke        F19            59:11
Christa Garvey         F28            59:11
Rachella Seeley        F50            59:11
Luis Nisttahuz         M24            59:11
David Boyle            M37            59:12
Mark Seeley            M27            59:12
Kelly Moniger          F39            59:12
Ken Keene              M31            59:12
Kristin Gomes          F24            59:12
Vicki Horner           F41            59:12
Karen Magner           F36            59:12
Herbert Phillips       M49            59:12
Ginny Lupo             F26            59:12
Andrea Seminara        F18            59:12
Henry Benjamin         M47            59:12
Randy Reece            M56            59:12
Deborah Park           F23            59:12
Corey Hoffmann         M34            59:12
Allen Nichols          M17            59:12
Larry Orobona          M44            59:13
Tami Williamson        F28            59:13
Jerry Witt             M42            59:13
Renaud Anselme         M27            59:13
Peggy Hartnett         F49            59:13
Stephen Bunch          M37            59:13
Linda Schild           F50            59:13
Gail Bazzy             F45            59:13
Thomas Mathiesen       M27            59:13
Henri Acosta           M34            59:13
Philip Holguin         M39            59:13
Ernesto Gugig          M30            59:13
Kathy McGuire          F43            59:13
Karen Higgins          F40            59:13
Matt Warner            M11            59:13
Jennifer Perrier       F29            59:13
Christy Youngsma       F40            59:14
Aaron Roberts          M25            59:14
Derek Johnson          M37            59:14
Larry Brown            M47            59:14
Kathy Rydberg          F60            59:14
Lisa Field-Elliot      F31            59:14
Matthew Binger         M37            59:14
Rodney Pierce          M44            59:14
Steve Foote            M27            59:14
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Samantha Rooney        F13            59:14
Mark Pendleton         M48            59:14
Joseph Jr Hartnett     M49            59:14
Mia Cullman            F22            59:15
Mindy Jennings         F41            59:15
Bob Witmer             M54            59:15
Dean Garyet            M47            59:15
Bill Fyfe              M53            59:15
Vikki Scholten-Reeves  F44            59:15
Patricia Brenton       F41            59:15
Melissa Robertson      F29            59:15
Rebecca Levi-Cohen     F42            59:15
Eric Hermann           M54            59:15
Suzanne Bristol        F24            59:15
Robin Hervig           F28            59:15
Jennifer Johnson       F26            59:16
Natalie Mock           F18            59:16
Nicole Wolf            F15            59:16
Alan Higham            M40            59:16
James Baxter           M54            59:16
Vinicius Valverde      M24            59:16
Mike Jennings          M41            59:16
Kip Carrico            M32            59:16
Larry Klassen          M56            59:16
Andy McClaflin         M21            59:16
Eric Schnurr           M32            59:17
Stefan Stein           M45            59:17
Joleen Fuenzalida      F41            59:17
Christopher Kellam     M10            59:17
Cate Malek             F21            59:17
Nathan Otteman         M13            59:17
Tara Pionkowski        F19            59:17
Evangeline Thibodeau   F22            59:17
Suzanne Classen        F30            59:17
Deborah Kline          F50            59:17
Tressa Teasley         F24            59:17
Alfred Penn            M57            59:17
Rick Garcia            M47            59:17
Tim Hickey             M52            59:17
Michael Guthrie        M25            59:17
Justin Raben           M25            59:17
David Szostak          M29            59:18
James Ontiveros        M10            59:18
Robert Buderus         M34            59:18
Christopher Wlaschin   M42            59:18
Susan Okelley          F40            59:18
Julie Grimm            F35            59:18
Melissa Moreno         F28            59:18
Erin Winchester        F30            59:18
Dede Hunter            F47            59:18
Lauren Maggio          F25            59:18
Kari Droescher         F24            59:18
Sue Smith              F48            59:18
Jessica Carson         F20            59:18
Andrea Stein           F39            59:18
Maxfield Scrimgeour    M7             59:18
Ian Asher              M25            59:18
Jessica Jennings       F18            59:18
Jennifer Villines      F18            59:18
Logan Rae Boyer-Hayse  F11            59:19
Mark Baker             M36            59:19
Pierre Nowak           M32            59:19
Dawn Brandt            F36            59:19
Betty Garcia           F50            59:19
Ajay Sreenivas         M59            59:19
Arnold Lund            M51            59:19
Kyla Tysdal            F18            59:19
Emilie Deibler         F30            59:19
Ginger Guzman          F28            59:19
Kelly Fogo             M38            59:19
James Colman           M53            59:19
Lei Huang              M37            59:19
Kelley Flynn           F24            59:19
Robert Rodriguez       M32            59:19
Forrest Peterman       M11            59:19
Marge Lyon             F60            59:19
Brian Vits             M36            59:20
Bert Bates             M44            59:20
Virtus Banowetz        M46            59:20
Mark Novy              M30            59:20
Kendell Guyer          M31            59:20
Dave Hernandez         M48            59:20
Randal Lapsley         M36            59:20
Amy Brookes            F25            59:20
Michael Ontiveros      M15            59:20
Teri Jordan            F41            59:20
Shane Portfolio        M26            59:20
Clyde Mclaren          M33            59:20
Barbara Bradley        F34            59:20
Katie Moise            F25            59:20
Jenny Boyd             F28            59:20
Richard Comly          M50            59:21
Matthew Abrumowitz     M29            59:21
Chris Santana          M21            59:21
Becky Rappeport        F26            59:21
Tim Perkins            M44            59:21
Austin Lewis           M56            59:21
Jim Burke              M50            59:21
Jeffrey Kellam         M42            59:21
Mike Norris            M42            59:21
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Jaime Mullauer         F25            59:21
Albertano Sena         M51            59:21
Sverre Vedal           M52            59:21
Lisa Cromar            F32            59:21
JOHN MOLBERG           M42            59:21
Jim Alman              M53            59:22
David-Alex McGarry     M13            59:22
Victor Anthony         M40            59:22
Greg Haggerty          M16            59:22
Kris Vest              F42            59:22
Rhoda Hafiz            F25            59:22
Deann Heiland          F19            59:22
Daniel Levitt          M41            59:22
Kristen Brumley        F19            59:22
Walter U Gomez         M59            59:22
Pamela Bys             F39            59:22
Kenneth Monington      M26            59:22
Valerie Olson          F44            59:22
Kristi Rulon           F37            59:22
Keneen McNiven         F41            59:22
Janet Epp              F51            59:22
Nicol Bessette         F25            59:22
Holly Hull             F24            59:22
Catherine Hutchison    F11            59:22
Linda R. Cook          F56            59:22
Helen Resnick          F51            59:22
Leah Flink             F13            59:23
Rama Portfolio         M17            59:23
Joleen Henzie          F30            59:23
Kari Kuhn              F35            59:23
Bobby Olliver          M47            59:23
Kimberly Shuman        F25            59:23
Amy Jacobowski         F27            59:23
Scott Sumi             M29            59:23
Robert John            M31            59:23
Brett Huettl           M32            59:23
Vanessa Westfall       F29            59:23
Bonnie Webber          F44            59:23
Jenny Wolfe            F22            59:23
Lisa Wanger            F27            59:23
Tatsuya Ando           M29            59:23
Renee Wilson           F38            59:23
Karna Jones            F29            59:23
Jeff Ward              M47            59:23
Diane Vivas            F40            59:23
Jayne Spear            F28            59:23
Kevin Price            M36            59:24
Holly Hendrix          F26            59:24
Alex Sapunov           M13            59:24
Nancy Leisher          F29            59:24
Julie Blankinship      F34            59:24
Bill Trine             M68            59:24
Steve Gardiner         M48            59:24
Clyde Jr Glastetter    M8             59:24
Christine Newton       F30            59:24
Pat Lovato             F45            59:24
Dana McBride           F50            59:24
THOMAS DENNY           M57            59:24
John Sumi              M53            59:25
Julie Freeman          F28            59:25
Sheila Conroy          F55            59:25
HOWARD LAMBERT         M58            59:25
Kristen Trull          F19            59:25
John McGrath           M39            59:25
Melissa Johnson        F36            59:25
Jan Satriano           F51            59:25
Lynn Haas              M59            59:25
Ryan Smith             M13            59:25
Hannah Regan-Smith     F12            59:25
Greg Friedland         M45            59:25
Kathryn Smith          F35            59:26
Jody Fiedorowicz       M43            59:26
Toby Huston            M36            59:26
Michael Roberts        M11            59:26
Lance Hoffman          M35            59:26
Robert Bush            M37            59:26
Graham Burley          M56            59:26
Richard Kalamaya       M56            59:26
Greg DuBrock           M49            59:26
Judy Martin            F52            59:26
Jack Breidenbach       M43            59:26
Nelda Leon             F54            59:26
Allyson Wilson         F26            59:26
Lisa Garcia            F37            59:26
Kristin Casterton      F25            59:26
Phil Fuller            M29            59:26
Reuben Luzano          M49            59:26
Bob Segura             M18            59:26
Nathan Kunzman         M22            59:26
Robert Taylor          M65            59:26
Joseph Brookes         M27            59:27
Michael O'Rourke       M52            59:27
Kara Larsen            F33            59:27
Callen Jackson         F15            59:27
Christine Springer     F32            59:27
Sandi Burgar-Mease     F30            59:27
Deborah Stetler        F49            59:27
Tom Scrimgeour         M50            59:27
Michael Kunzman        M40            59:27
Kris Warner            F42            59:27
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John Trull             M49            59:27
Emily Ritsema          F24            59:27
Debbie Dispense        F53            59:27
Jesse Brecheisen       M13            59:27
David Naumiec          M47            59:27
Mary Lou Martinez      F54            59:27
Bill Porter            M54            59:27
Lane Earnest           M64            59:27
Warren Barker          M75            59:28
Clifford Johnson       M35            59:28
William Burruel        M42            59:28
Laila Bergman          F42            59:28
Holly Romero           F42            59:28
Paul Amdahl            M31            59:28
MARK SMITH             M50            59:28
Nick Wanner            M31            59:28
Cindy O'Grady          F40            59:28
Walter Booth           M51            59:28
Evan Slater            M11            59:28
Lyndsi Partin          F22            59:28
Elizabeth Schmidt      F35            59:28
Kathy Beeck            F40            59:28
Robert Taylor          M45            59:28
Larry Burmeister       M60            59:28
Stephan Frye           M33            59:29
Aaron Engle            M29            59:29
Pieter Van Ry          M28            59:29
Derek Jones            M52            59:29
Cheryl Higham          F41            59:29
Trish Anglada          F32            59:29
Anne Doud              F37            59:29
David Garcia           M44            59:29
Sean Casmey            M11            59:29
Pamyla Stiehl          F38            59:29
Christopher Nicita     M36            59:29
Roger Tollefson        M40            59:29
Scott VanderWal        M26            59:29
Eric Kemp              M40            59:29
Maggie Rogers          F29            59:29
Scott Pfeifer          M14            59:29
Tanya Schlump          F25            59:30
Justin Johnson         M14            59:30
Sarah Palie            F24            59:30
Laura Bakke            F36            59:30
Robert Cleveland       M11            59:30
Kristin Arnold         F36            59:30
Sonnie Hittle          F42            59:30
Anne Shaul             F37            59:30
Greta Osse             F30            59:30
Patty Black            F56            59:30
Nicholas Dier          M56            59:30
Monika King            F38            59:30
Molly Geil             F36            59:30
Brian Shoemaker        M30            59:30
Margaret Reynolds      F37            59:30
Chuck Nemejc           M41            59:30
Mitch Sandoval         M22            59:30
Jeremy Fuerst          M24            59:30
Phil Isis              M55            59:30
Bryan Arnold           M34            59:30
Erika Kloppel          F24            59:30
Marc Musteric          M24            59:30
Dessie Fafoutis        F42            59:30
Kay Geist              F29            59:30
Mike Padula            M38            59:31
Lowell Steinberg       M39            59:31
Paul Zeckser           M26            59:31
Grace Hood             F24            59:31
Missy Sdrulla          F28            59:31
Junior Glastetter      M25            59:31
Steven Longley         M55            59:31
Andrea Roberts         F14            59:31
Melissa Lehr           F23            59:31
Glynn Frechette        M29            59:31
Tom Schek              M37            59:31
Bruce Jones            M34            59:31
Sarah Castle           F25            59:31
Jean Rachubinski       F47            59:31
Kelley Serafin         F38            59:31
Shizuko Green          F51            59:31
Robert Moon            M37            59:31
Susan Miles            F57            59:31
Ari Geil               F31            59:32
Jason McConathy        M29            59:32
Ken Dier               M37            59:32
Dennis Rears           M41            59:32
Tyr Peterson           M30            59:32
Mary Louise Garcia     F58            59:32
Brian Alleyne          M38            59:32
Dennis Lunn            M38            59:32
Connie Harmon          F48            59:32
Heather McRoberts      F14            59:32
Maya Shoemaker         F31            59:32
Tim Downing            M51            59:33
Michael Webster        M24            59:33
Kari Stauffer          F33            59:33
Geoffrey Luke          M17            59:33
Judy French            F40            59:33
Anita Gonzales         F57            59:33
Daniel Johnson         M45            59:33
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Michael Tabor          M50            59:33
Brooks Ramsey          M31            59:33
Emily Johnston         F21            59:33
Chad Wanger            M27            59:33
Ken Golaszewski        M15            59:33
Harry Bennett          M69            59:33
Kathy Pentland         F48            59:33
Scott Staley           M43            59:33
Bibi Gottschall        F41            59:33
John Webb              M38            59:33
Gretchen Casterella    F37            59:33
Lori Richkus           F32            59:33
Kevin Johnson          M46            59:33
Rick Bauman            M50            59:34
Michael Martina        M9             59:34
William Moon           M38            59:34
Louise Haimowitz       F47            59:34
Sandy Wright           F43            59:34
Nicole Ginley-Hidinger F10            59:34
Barbara Greenwald      F37            59:34
Patrick Madden         M31            59:34
Bryan Wilky            M42            59:34
B. Keith Hayse         M42            59:34
Shawn Stark            F33            59:34
Chris Federer          M20            59:34
John Lager             M50            59:34
Dennis Grogan          M59            59:34
Carter Simmons         M12            59:34
Mary Edwards           F38            59:34
Jon Hanson             M52            59:34
Rachel Johnson         F32            59:34
Kristen Adams          F26            59:34
Bill Hines             M67            59:34
Carmen Salveson        F37            59:34
Leslie Miller          F31            59:34
Meggen Bernstein       F31            59:34
Emily Hegner           F25            59:34
Jason Rodman           M24            59:35
Jim Martina            M42            59:35
Deb Heck               F31            59:35
Geoff Findley          M21            59:35
Carol Sudman           F36            59:35
Heather Donahue        F27            59:35
Tamar Rocklin          F36            59:35
Mary Smith             F29            59:35
James Ramsey           M66            59:35
Carolyn Magor          F51            59:35
Lyle Bareiss           M56            59:35
Jennifer Zinn          F32            59:35
Henry Vigil            M49            59:35
Ed Cleary              M34            59:35
Joseph Grabowski       M55            59:35
Pat Critchfield        F53            59:35
Tricia Rees            F27            59:35
James Souders          M27            59:35
Nadine Balabanoff      F35            59:35
David McClendon        M32            59:35
Kristen Oskvarek       F34            59:35
Janina Korba           F10            59:35
Michael Limback        M34            59:36
Susan Burtley          F34            59:36
Todd Gruenig           M38            59:36
John Johnson           M29            59:36
Jena Bolles            F29            59:36
Sue Collard            F58            59:36
Abhay Kataria          M27            59:36
David Nehrig           M32            59:36
Adrienne Mainock       F22            59:36
Heather Athanasiou     F33            59:36
 Unknown Runner        M99            59:36
Alex Sterling          M25            59:36
Ken Mentasti           M21            59:36
Andrew Moore           M33            59:36
Laura Axt              F32            59:36
Karyn Harkrader        F48            59:36
Julien Chastang        M31            59:36
Sarah Roberts          F22            59:37
Myrna Besley           F49            59:37
Analissa Johnson       F28            59:37
Edward Pomponi         M53            59:37
Adlai Carlson          M12            59:37
Erika Norman           F33            59:37
Tyson Lunsford         M26            59:37
Scott Larivee          M32            59:37
Phineas Bresee         M27            59:37
Dottie Vohs            F40            59:37
Diane Wermager         F35            59:37
Douglas Scott          M47            59:37
Chris Day              M31            59:37
Jeff Folk              M29            59:37
Tom Kinder             M42            59:37
John Baker             M54            59:37
Kim D'Hont             F46            59:37
Jonathan Bolles        M29            59:37
Jesse Varner           M21            59:38
Jared Cohen            M26            59:38
Chris Reed             M33            59:38
Miles Viseur           M10            59:38
Nancy Schuette         F29            59:38
Katie Deciccio         F21            59:38
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John Ellwood           M45            59:38
Miriam Shaw            F19            59:38
Craig Brusegaard       M47            59:38
Patrick Bunyard        M41            59:38
John Fuhrmann          M25            59:38
David Wardell          M61            59:38
Jill Muller            F41            59:38
Adrian Chavez          F36            59:38
Kathy Sierra           F44            59:38
Chris Isaacs           M46            59:38
Michelle Hayes         F48            59:38
Katherine Armstrong    F20            59:38
Scott Lane             M33            59:38
Mike Wolf              M49            59:38
Lesley Kinder          F41            59:38
Jeff Smith             M41            59:39
Kelly Wainwright       F20            59:39
Warren Jackson         M54            59:39
Matthew Motsko         M31            59:39
Larissa Read           F25            59:39
Donald Evans           M30            59:39
Nahid Razani           F46            59:39
Jack Dean              M6             59:39
Nick Buckley           M19            59:39
Manny Arias            M32            59:39
Kelle Motsko           F31            59:39
Edward O'Neil          M26            59:39
Christine Cope         F34            59:39
Jerry Judd             M39            59:39
Ronald Arpin           M40            59:39
Monique Tuttle         F33            59:39
David Swanson          M51            59:39
Katie Van Stedum       F23            59:39
Dennis D'Hont          M47            59:39
Matt Gangaware         M22            59:39
Duane Casmey           M39            59:39
Matthew Hahn           M43            59:39
Phil Von Hake          M38            59:39
Quinn Cooper           F12            59:39
Melissa Musala         F28            59:39
Chad Hewitt            M28            59:39
Jenna Albrecht         F15            59:40
Hope Folk              F30            59:40
Brett Arpin            M13            59:40
Rochelle Watanabe      F41            59:40
James Larkin           M60            59:40
Stuart Dodd            M43            59:40
Sara Ryan              F24            59:40
Jeff Candura           M22            59:40
Sarah Fischer          F16            59:40
Christine Moore        F32            59:40
Tina Beebe             F36            59:40
Stephanie Baca         F29            59:40
Shane Aranda           M30            59:40
Becky Feher            F31            59:40
RHEA HEWITT            F26            59:40
Diana Huwa             F38            59:40
Yvonne Mazza           F38            59:40
Steven Ravel           M29            59:41
Renee Gallardo-Ballou  F32            59:41
Chris Bach             M20            59:41
Michael Giron          M30            59:41
Debbie Bowman          F33            59:41
Amy Ravel              F29            59:41
Chandler Huselton      M28            59:41
Joseph Golding         M53            59:41
Steve Brothers         M47            59:41
Adrian Gehr            M11            59:41
Heidi Marks            F29            59:41
Mark Casey             M45            59:41
Christine Hughes       F33            59:41
Stephen Clark          M30            59:41
Sara Assmus            F18            59:41
John Dean              M52            59:41
Sean Kelley            M32            59:41
Josh Davis             M18            59:42
Lauren Crumbaker       F15            59:42
Cori Svenson           F18            59:42
Jay Wheatley           M30            59:42
Peter Milwid           M49            59:42
Cameron Hildebran      M32            59:42
Leanne Hemphill        F23            59:42
Emma Gooding           F12            59:42
Tanji McChesney        F26            59:42
Alison Peeny           F32            59:42
Erin Long              F24            59:42
Ray Wang               M62            59:42
Ben Johnson            M12            59:42
Jamie Dickson          F26            59:42
Michelle Davis         F34            59:42
pilar speer            F27            59:42
Joseph Arnedo          M43            59:43
Priscilla Hovestol     F14            59:43
Debbie Reardon         F36            59:43
Katey Thomas           F31            59:43
David Abeyta           M48            59:43
Sandra Vester          F26            59:43
Cathy Nicoletti        F51            59:43
Megan Williams         F33            59:43
Genie Miller           F51            59:43
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Mike Ellermeier        M49            59:43
Kenneth Baker          M44            59:43
David Shattuck         M25            59:43
Laura Glaab            F17            59:43
Dave Zeckser           M63            59:43
Rob Schlenker          M35            59:43
John Gillespie         M47            59:43
Laurie Musgrave        F20            59:44
Richard Deal Jr        M58            59:44
Tom Bendon             M57            59:44
Greg Ernest            M44            59:44
Shakti Davis           M31            59:44
Eileen White           F39            59:44
TAKAHIKO KIMURA        M35            59:44
Laura Kosbar           F43            59:44
Greta Maloney          F51            59:44
Jackie Fleder          F39            59:44
Scott Reardon          M36            59:44
Mischa Samson          M11            59:44
Ed Fleder              M44            59:44
Debbe Weidler          F52            59:44
Lisa Freeman           F44            59:44
Joe Seehusen           M24            59:44
Julia Milwid           F15            59:44
Thomson Eccles         M42            59:44
Meaghan Burritt        F22            59:45
Zach Rickert           M25            59:45
Michelle Marx          F28            59:45
Lisa Cook              F27            59:45
Peter Spark            M13            59:45
Thomas Boardman        M37            59:45
Cacey Yeates           F33            59:45
Mollie Schultz         F13            59:45
Paula Mason            F31            59:45
Jessica Best           F19            59:45
Tom Kirkendall         M44            59:45
Erine Roper            F43            59:45
Cathy Wolf             F50            59:45
Carl Demidovich        M42            59:45
Tom Gillaspie          M49            59:45
Scott McGillivray      M51            59:45
Kenneth May            M53            59:45
Brett Beerman          M28            59:45
Anne Hickey            F27            59:45
Maureen Kromis         F54            59:45
Johanna Weber          F37            59:45
Zach Mourhing          M17            59:46
Randall Archuleta      M41            59:46
Kate Woodmansee        F26            59:46
Ronald Williams        M58            59:46
Ruth Sherry            F44            59:46
Michele Alfano         F44            59:46
Nathan Silverman       M20            59:46
 Unknown Runner        M99            59:46
Pat Laing              M22            59:46
Al Gapinski            M42            59:46
Roberta Krutsinger     F40            59:46
Nonie Zeckser          F24            59:46
Maureen Boselli        F37            59:46
Jan McKissack          M34            59:46
Douglas Reiner         M31            59:46
Lawrence Bailey        M17            59:46
Tony Cullen            M40            59:47
Theresa Cooley         F48            59:47
Jane Upton             F48            59:47
Rona Hageman           F42            59:47
Karin St Pierre        F34            59:47
Annie Hopper           F20            59:47
Annemarie Leon         F49            59:47
Sara Volaric           F25            59:47
Greg Hrudy             M21            59:47
Andre Healy            M31            59:47
Lynn Broughton         F51            59:47
Trent Gillaspie        M16            59:47
Peter Konopelski       M36            59:47
Christine Adles        F26            59:48
Kyle Witczak           M26            59:48
Nicole Bauman          F31            59:48
Vicki Niccum           F45            59:48
Angie White            F23            59:48
Christine Smith        F26            59:48
Grant Burgess          M19            59:48
Debbi Serke            F34            59:48
Megan Hodde            F25            59:48
Kathleen Terrien       F24            59:48
Erin Miller            F18            59:48
Eric Adcock            M27            59:48
Tom Felton             M22            59:48
Becky McCarty          F39            59:48
Carlo Davis            M12            59:48
Jason Matthies         M21            59:48
Ron Levin              M56            59:48
Corey Calcara          M20            59:48
Sarah Taylor           F26            59:49
Kristen Blessman       F31            59:49
Kim Betschart          F27            59:49
Larry Anderson         M45            59:49
Stephanie Howard       F25            59:49
Jason Jackson          M21            59:49
Riley Shepherd         M11            59:49
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Becky Vogt             F16            59:49
William Davis          M44            59:49
Mark Lenoce            M36            59:49
Craig Beyer            M44            59:49
Shelby Payne           F9             59:49
Anthony Charbonnier    M20            59:49
Greg Behlen            M14            59:49
Nancy Mead             F57            59:49
Peter J. Fisher        M57            59:49
James Wainwright       M50            59:49
Kenneth Moran          M55            59:49
Tiffany Kirkbride      F27            59:49
Nicole Rich            F23            59:50
Robert Macaria         M20            59:50
John Farnbach          M59            59:50
Molly Muir             F28            59:50
Cheryl Taylor          F24            59:50
Denise Kohtala         F25            59:50
Mark Payne             M42            59:50
Mark Baldwin           M41            59:50
TK Smith               M62            59:50
JT Theobald            M38            59:50
Jenny Schneider        F21            59:50
Gregory Largen         M35            59:50
Jack Mcdonald          M38            59:50
Stephanie Cathers      F27            59:50
Kelly Taylor           M27            59:50
Rachel Christoffersen  F26            59:50
Rebecca Phillips       F50            59:50
Amy Maloney            F26            59:50
Jaclyn Casey           F21            59:50
Robert Daniels         M49            59:51
Neal Seitz             M58            59:51
Susan Rielly           F45            59:51
Jon Hatch              M30            59:51
Casey Kincaid          M20            59:51
Andrew Hefter          M9             59:51
Maile Fink             F24            59:51
Gordon Sims            M47            59:51
Sherry Schwartzkopf    F37            59:51
Michael Safko          M15            59:51
Noah Ierley-Moss       M13            59:51
Jon Hodde              M26            59:51
Joel Corbin            M24            59:51
Rick Schultz           M50            59:51
Brian Meegan           M30            59:52
Scott Cramer           M19            59:52
Howard Rubin           M25            59:52
Martin Jacob           M45            59:52
Debra Swedberg         F43            59:52
Mika Wheelwright       F19            59:52
Jacque Larson          F26            59:52
Jim Johnson Sr         M67            59:52
Meredith Meegan        F31            59:52
Todd Ferrin            M29            59:52
Robert Wester          M49            59:52
Stacy Kuntz            F22            59:53
Laura Boetger          F42            59:53
Amy Shannon            F14            59:53
Jim McFadden           M47            59:53
Katie Rowan            F15            59:53
Jay Martin             M34            59:53
Kristi Steeger         F23            59:53
David Jensen           M39            59:53
Robin Supik            F36            59:53
Lori Dupont            F43            59:53
Paul Asay              M33            59:53
Dennis Beeby           M38            59:53
Michelle Lemire        F23            59:53
Jamie Harvey           M36            59:53
Rudy Deutschmann       M57            59:53
Bill Ryan              M38            59:53
Eric Block             M32            59:53
Kelly Bookman          F34            59:53
Lisa Corbell           F31            59:53
Matthew Anders         M9             59:53
Rachel Miller          F18            59:53
Jessica Fedak          F27            59:53
Joanna Zoltay          F38            59:54
Rick Dunn              M47            59:54
Kip Yates              M32            59:54
Daniel Ebeling         M13            59:54
Jesse Cox              F24            59:54
Natalie Mash           F21            59:54
Corinne Glock          F42            59:54
Charles Bieber         M61            59:54
Rick Patrick           M46            59:54
Kelly McLaughlin       F24            59:54
Peter Shannon          M55            59:54
Jeremy Graston         M28            59:54
David Kinnard          M47            59:54
Stephanie Huddle       F28            59:54
Chris Lovato           M63            59:54
Gary Stormo            M56            59:54
Maria Mullins          F33            59:54
Lee Johnson            M39            59:54
Scott Sullivan         M27            59:54
Shirley Sullivan       F37            59:55
David Wakeham          M40            59:55
John Williams          M57            59:55
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Tim Wolaver            M12            59:55
Peter Byrne            M40            59:55
Dave Huck              M48            59:55
Angela Parsons         F38            59:55
Sarah Fehringer        F20            59:55
Mark Titzer            M30            59:55
Mark Guzzi             M40            59:55
James Licardi          M55            59:55
Kevin Betts            M28            59:55
Darcy Hoover           F34            59:55
Yuri Gusak             M27            59:55
Steven Ebeling         M43            59:55
Marybeth Griffis       F38            59:55
Susan Soule'           F32            59:55
Emilee Gusak           F25            59:55
Shauna Bell            F26            59:55
Laurie Mischke         F42            59:56
Scott Prince           M31            59:56
Emily Comfort          F28            59:56
Beth Salzman           F24            59:56
Laurie Dornberger      F40            59:56
Lawrence Preshaw       M52            59:56
Corte McGuffey         M24            59:56
Frank Morales          M54            59:56
Robert Wheeler         M52            59:56
Doug Merry             M27            59:56
Brian Poncin           M27            59:56
Sabine Woszidlo        F35            59:56
Matthew Gianneschi     M29            59:56
Jason Koenig           M29            59:56
Malcom Kring           M11            59:56
Michael Sparks         M10            59:56
Laura Vosika           F24            59:56
Jenni McGinn           F25            59:56
Graham Billingsley     M53            59:56
Chris Watson           M37            59:57
Michele Pointek        F28            59:57
Felician Muntean       M37            59:57
David Segal            M42            59:57
Cristi Stoick          F26            59:57
Rachel Billingsley     F46            59:57
Steve DeGrazio         M46            59:57
Richard Potter         M33            59:57
Terrance Secor         M21            59:57
Greg Ritscher          M46            59:57
Justin Baker-Parsons   M11            59:57
Matthew Sparks         M42            59:57
Alexander Deetz        M9             59:57
Shant Barmaksezian     M40            59:57
James Zhou             M31            59:57
Kiley Clippinger       F16            59:57
Janet Paulsen          F45            59:57
Jennifer Norris        F30            59:57
Ashlie Beckham         F29            59:57
Greg Banks             M52            59:57
Debbie Kampman         F33            59:58
Tsering Phuntsok       M37            59:58
Cathy Ray              F43            59:58
Allison Edwards        F23            59:58
Jon Payne              M21            59:58
Jennifer Shank         F25            59:58
Tim Stubson            M30            59:58
Kaitlin McBeth         F12            59:58
Joe Wheless            M44            59:58
Douglas Taft           M26            59:58
John Amoroso           M33            59:58
Matthew Eckert         M25            59:58
Minako Furu            F28            59:58
Barbara Lupton         F34            59:58
Lauren Board           F23            59:58
Michelle Renee         F43            59:58
Kim Goodenberger       F41            59:59
Deborah Zillmer        F41            59:59
Margaret Potter   A.k. F35            59:59
Tom Bradfield          M45            59:59
Elizabeth Zola         F25            59:59
Paola Vorrero          F30            59:59
Tom Junk               M45            59:59
Brent Conklin          M29            59:59
Sarah Moore            F26            59:59
Thomas Gibson          M34            59:59
Todd Roberts           M26            59:59
Jessica Hernandez      F29            59:59
Dominic Toriggino      M40            59:59
Scott Weakley          M38            59:59
Amy Jepsen             F29            59:59
Mike Morgan            M29            59:59
Sue Poncin             F27            59:59
Christopher Bock       M32          1:00:00
Jeff Spray             M35          1:00:00
Inge Krogh             F29          1:00:00
Erin White             F25          1:00:00
Christopher Deloglos   M40          1:00:00
Michele Gibson         F34          1:00:00
Sara Stonehill         F23          1:00:00
Gray Montgomery        M55          1:00:00
Amy Williams           F29          1:00:00
Lisa White             F33          1:00:00
Alden Laird            M53          1:00:00
David Weaver           M35          1:00:00
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Dave Hayes             M55          1:00:01
Nathan Romero          M23          1:00:01
Leila Sobieniak-Wisema F21          1:00:01
Ellen Weihenmary       F43          1:00:01
Tom Street             M55          1:00:01
Justin Palmer          M28          1:00:01
Chantal Davidchuk      F28          1:00:01
Rich Goodenberger      M32          1:00:01
Jill DiGregorio        F39          1:00:01
Alicia Saxe            F16          1:00:01
Magaly Rifkin          F38          1:00:01
Suzanne Steven         F31          1:00:01
Josh Payne             M13          1:00:01
Lindsey Elliott        F14          1:00:01
Patricia Herring       F22          1:00:01
DOUG REDMAN            M43          1:00:01
Matt Oyloe             M30          1:00:02
Lucy Donovan           F34          1:00:02
Darryl Sigman          M34          1:00:02
Joe Franco             M61          1:00:02
Brian Gonzales         M17          1:00:02
Kevin Craig            M43          1:00:02
Vici Yoder             F55          1:00:02
Martin Schmidt         M33          1:00:02
Chad Laird             M27          1:00:02
Phil Elser             M37          1:00:02
Doug Besant            M51          1:00:02
Ashley Withington      F19          1:00:02
Eli Davis              M9           1:00:02
Sean Crowley           M31          1:00:02
Kari Mullen            F17          1:00:02
McLean Giles           M21          1:00:02
Mel,   Jr. Otero       M42          1:00:02
Charles Davic          M55          1:00:03
Chip Nesser            M23          1:00:03
Mary Kuhlke            F17          1:00:03
Mark Javner            M33          1:00:03
Yvette Cooper          F32          1:00:03
Steve Stroade          M38          1:00:03
Dan Combs              M25          1:00:03
Corey Berhost          M25          1:00:03
Jennifer Pagano        F37          1:00:03
Laura Wathen           F54          1:00:03
Richard Morgan         M35          1:00:03
Shari Danielson        F42          1:00:03
Randall Smith          M38          1:00:03
Joseph Nissim          M44          1:00:03
Karen Freundlich       F44          1:00:03
Carol Jeppsen          F40          1:00:03
JOE MARTIN             M63          1:00:03
Nora Priegel           F41          1:00:03
Alex Schmit            F37          1:00:04
Justin Gibson          M15          1:00:04
Jay Thompson           M12          1:00:04
Jeremy Cook            M19          1:00:04
James Hutting          M29          1:00:04
Nick Stevens           M17          1:00:04
Laura Kerner           F33          1:00:04
Eric Engberg           M43          1:00:04
John Couture           M30          1:00:04
Gene Cervelli          M22          1:00:04
Adam Nest              M22          1:00:04
Stephen Brown          M44          1:00:04
Terri Murphy           F24          1:00:04
Shelly Thompson        M51          1:00:04
George Li              M32          1:00:05
Sheryl Hadley          F36          1:00:05
Brooks Johnson         M26          1:00:05
Robert Wills           M33          1:00:05
Milo Carpenter         M30          1:00:05
Chris Drago            M30          1:00:05
Barbara Hogoboom       F51          1:00:05
Jamie Sullivan         M10          1:00:05
Michelle Hinman        F16          1:00:05
Molly Allen            F24          1:00:05
Mario Magtanong        M38          1:00:05
Janel Hatch            F38          1:00:05
Jeff Wadsworth         M29          1:00:05
Jennifer Delamere      F30          1:00:05
Sarah Fordyce          F32          1:00:05
Roger Williams         M30          1:00:06
Tanya Lazarus          F32          1:00:06
Linda Brown            F40          1:00:06
Eileen Vickers         F44          1:00:06
Daniel Young           M40          1:00:06
Courtney Hepner        F24          1:00:06
Jon Canfield           M29          1:00:06
Erika Edlin            F25          1:00:06
Devin Laiho            M28          1:00:06
Lola Thompson          F30          1:00:06
Karl Kumil IV          M15          1:00:06
Carl Nase              M44          1:00:06
Julia Dixon            F16          1:00:06
Christina Heard        F16          1:00:06
Lisa Rasmussen         F14          1:00:06
Curtis Stecyk          M9           1:00:06
Rick Drago             M33          1:00:06
Leslie Bane            F28          1:00:06
Charles Taylor         M30          1:00:06
Steve Pontesso         M53          1:00:06
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Sara Ridenour          F33          1:00:06
Judith Silverman       F20          1:00:07
Kim Brownsberger       F32          1:00:07
David Snyder           M33          1:00:07
David Wrede            M64          1:00:07
Patrick Mead           M39          1:00:07
Savannah Ross          F15          1:00:07
James Sullivan         M46          1:00:07
Sandra Snyder          F35          1:00:07
Julie Hedrick          F40          1:00:07
George Horan           M40          1:00:07
Aaron Bothner          M16          1:00:07
Allison Marshall       F24          1:00:07
Michelle Bertagnoli    F31          1:00:08
Shawn Otteman          M41          1:00:08
Jenny Pfefferkorn      F28          1:00:08
Maree Chavez           F37          1:00:08
Brekk Williams         M19          1:00:08
Hauli Sabatka          F28          1:00:08
Mike McMohan           M32          1:00:08
Bryan Connolly         M13          1:00:08
Dixon Walker           M50          1:00:08
Jackie Ross            F44          1:00:08
Nancy Bachlet          F38          1:00:08
Sally Ronat            F48          1:00:08
Gregory Trippe         M28          1:00:08
Kirsten Holmberg       F31          1:00:08
KSren Siwek            F36          1:00:08
Cynthia Lindquist      F45          1:00:08
Anne Watson            F32          1:00:08
Holly Henrich          F29          1:00:08
Christopher Vinall     M32          1:00:08
Jason Prusse           M16          1:00:08
David Stinehelfer      M33          1:00:08
Leslie Dietrich        F31          1:00:08
Nicko Kleppinger       F39          1:00:08
Barbara Calhoon        F56          1:00:08
Hugh Josephs           M14          1:00:09
Richard Keith          M47          1:00:09
Norman Friedman        M38          1:00:09
Joseph Robles          M51          1:00:09
Amy Stecyk             F43          1:00:09
Kristy Teigen          F25          1:00:09
Mindi Harms            F17          1:00:09
Mark Lyon              M52          1:00:09
Liz Speck              F27          1:00:09
Jennifer Leach         F26          1:00:09
George Pingarron       M49          1:00:09
Lisa Jardine           F23          1:00:09
Joanne Jaje            F23          1:00:09
Jason Leibold          M26          1:00:09
Samantha Hohensee      F24          1:00:09
Mike Rose              M53          1:00:09
Linda Pollack          F40          1:00:09
Susan Melly            F32          1:00:09
Daniel Swathwood       M46          1:00:09
Brigitte McNamara      F18          1:00:09
Jacob James            M18          1:00:09
Stephanie Hartley      F23          1:00:09
Amanda Carlin          F19          1:00:10
Glenn Allison          M37          1:00:10
Alisha Vila            F24          1:00:10
Eric Normen            M9           1:00:10
Lawrence Allen         M44          1:00:10
Cindy Trippe           F22          1:00:10
Gerald James           M43          1:00:10
Berry Hatton           F22          1:00:10
Matthew Martorella     M20          1:00:10
Matthew Gruenberg      M24          1:00:10
Davis Christensen      M40          1:00:10
Ryan Alvarado          M27          1:00:10
Becky Bell             F17          1:00:10
Kevin Holmes           M25          1:00:10
Karl Feldhusen         M36          1:00:10
Donald Kaufman         M31          1:00:10
JJ Toczek              M30          1:00:10
Joe French             M66          1:00:11
Mary Beth Padilia      F30          1:00:11
Kimberly Teahan        F23          1:00:11
Pat Kennedy            M49          1:00:11
Nick Clark             M18          1:00:11
Kathy Moore            F45          1:00:11
James Pangelinan       M27          1:00:11
Richard Abel           M70          1:00:11
Julie Bonnell          F37          1:00:11
Delbert Nishimoto      M47          1:00:11
David Normen           M43          1:00:11
Celestina Jones        F39          1:00:11
Roger Lipker           M55          1:00:11
Kate Wiese             F32          1:00:11
Derek Mullins          M28          1:00:11
Guy Harris             M57          1:00:12
Renee Garcia           F27          1:00:12
Elizabeth James        F44          1:00:12
Ursula Friedman        F10          1:00:12
Hal Stevens            M33          1:00:12
Rachael Shefrin        F16          1:00:12
Amy Durden             F25          1:00:12
Hollie Sprague         F26          1:00:12
Erika Hamrick          F26          1:00:12
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Nancy Shumaker         F31          1:00:12
John Gluba             M32          1:00:12
Emily Levy             F8           1:00:12
Lori Cate              F29          1:00:12
John Caselton          M22          1:00:12
Robin Quigley          F42          1:00:12
Mark Sutko             M51          1:00:12
Pamela Barone          F28          1:00:12
Frank J Hathorn        M68          1:00:12
Jennifer Thomas        F32          1:00:12
Steven Levy            M42          1:00:12
Jay Goebel             M28          1:00:13
Hayes Redmond          M31          1:00:13
Nicole Chamberlin      F32          1:00:13
Sally Seward           F12          1:00:13
Tiffany Van Deren      F36          1:00:13
Amanda Mathisen        F19          1:00:13
Greg Smith             M53          1:00:13
Lora Merkling          F47          1:00:13
Karthik Sundresan      M23          1:00:13
Karin Heit             F39          1:00:13
Susan Brantley         F42          1:00:13
Wendy Ericson          F39          1:00:13
Richard Weintraub      M32          1:00:13
David Padilla          M31          1:00:13
Kevin Radic            M31          1:00:13
Bob Highley            M34          1:00:13
Mark Kramer            M45          1:00:13
Dave Shipps            M59          1:00:13
Angela Nelson          F29          1:00:13
Susan Osborn           F47          1:00:13
Ana Chimbanda          F55          1:00:13
Steve Parton           M47          1:00:13
Olivia Sackett         F25          1:00:13
Dane Coyer             M44          1:00:13
Deborah Martone        F24          1:00:13
Michael Connolly       M48          1:00:14
Julie McLaughlin       F29          1:00:14
Aaron Hernandez        M25          1:00:14
Laura Perdew           F33          1:00:14
Craig Lundquist        M42          1:00:14
Will McDonald          M62          1:00:14
Lisa Largerman         F38          1:00:14
Todd Ziegler           M38          1:00:14
Tracy Spencer          M58          1:00:14
Ray Jenkins            M49          1:00:14
Lizzie Clapham         F34          1:00:14
Anne Carraturo         F34          1:00:14
Mellenie Goebel        F29          1:00:14
Jonathan Friedman      M41          1:00:14
Kyle Gordon            M13          1:00:14
Jim Vowell             M40          1:00:14
Cari Crosby            F26          1:00:14
Susan Zavorka          F33          1:00:14
Jay Jessen             M30          1:00:14
Roger Daggett          M38          1:00:14
Anna Peters            F23          1:00:14
Darrell Wing           M33          1:00:14
Joe Cole               M17          1:00:14
Amanda Lee             F16          1:00:14
Brad Barlow            M36          1:00:15
Scott Searls           M33          1:00:15
Darren Cockell         M37          1:00:15
Kerry Olson            F26          1:00:15
Lindsay Moore          F19          1:00:15
Deana Fantom           F27          1:00:15
Patrick Casey          M60          1:00:15
Mike McAviney          M64          1:00:15
Eric Grapengeter       M37          1:00:15
Phyllis Resnick        F37          1:00:15
Gary Ray               M42          1:00:15
Tracy Cheney           F31          1:00:15
Gene Holland           M25          1:00:15
Misty Jordan           F25          1:00:15
Patty Kelly Fawcett    F20          1:00:15
Matthew Hammerly       M9           1:00:16
Bobalu Kaiser          M49          1:00:16
Karmen Davis           F29          1:00:16
Kate Rutes             F16          1:00:16
John Grubbs            M31          1:00:16
Dean Boeck             M58          1:00:16
Jay Gill               M28          1:00:16
Milt Hammerly          M44          1:00:16
Pat Corona             F40          1:00:16
Stephen McCarthy       M34          1:00:16
Diana Koehler          F26          1:00:16
Sylvia South           F53          1:00:16
Margy Frank            F38          1:00:16
Allison Newman         F12          1:00:16
Daniel Farnbach        M23          1:00:16
Karl Wunderlich        M41          1:00:17
James Maddry           M41          1:00:17
Kael Barbour           M17          1:00:17
Raul Romero            M35          1:00:17
Katie McCollow         F33          1:00:17
Joan Cardone           F48          1:00:17
April Pishna           F31          1:00:17
Kenneth Glass          M53          1:00:17
Jennifer Brodkin       F23          1:00:17
Tim Foulke             M29          1:00:17
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Alistair Moresi        M34          1:00:17
Terry Foulke           M53          1:00:17
Richard Boselli        M46          1:00:18
Jerry Saunders         M43          1:00:18
Name Withheld          M43          1:00:18
Darrell Stanley        M58          1:00:18
Cole Wiedel            M14          1:00:18
Kim Schmidt            F29          1:00:18
Whitney Atkinson       F62          1:00:18
Anne John              F28          1:00:18
Cecileigh Clark        F22          1:00:18
David Cleveland        M44          1:00:18
Chuck Austin           M60          1:00:19
Jeanine Cocagne        F37          1:00:19
Susan Brooks           F47          1:00:19
Eric Emery             M12          1:00:19
Sara Bixler            F29          1:00:19
Thomas Horst           M51          1:00:19
David Carter           M44          1:00:19
Heather Vogelsong      F27          1:00:19
Mason Stone            M24          1:00:19
David Krimstock        M11          1:00:19
John Myers             M32          1:00:19
Candace Gonzales       F22          1:00:20
Sandy Ksir             F58          1:00:20
Scotty Watson          M14          1:00:20
Chad Johnson           M33          1:00:20
MICHAEL MANNAS         M42          1:00:20
Brendell Gallegos      M49          1:00:20
Emma Ernst             F32          1:00:20
Clay Davis             M27          1:00:20
Hiromichi Otsu         M33          1:00:20
Peyton Gill            F31          1:00:20
Ed Hauck               M46          1:00:20
Glenn Junik            M46          1:00:20
Vicki Lloyd            F36          1:00:20
Kate Holschuh          F31          1:00:20
Adelaide Surette       F19          1:00:20
David Morrison         M54          1:00:21
Nancy Ludlum           F32          1:00:21
John Hallinan          M45          1:00:21
Josh Brgoch            M27          1:00:21
Alisa Hall-Jerath      F30          1:00:21
Melissa Steinbach      F31          1:00:21
Lisa Ehlers            F35          1:00:21
Rebecca Weitzman       F28          1:00:21
Joe Riegel             M40          1:00:21
Samantha Kelly         F12          1:00:21
Nash Noji              M22          1:00:22
Nathan Ankenbrandt     M20          1:00:22
Kim Gibbs              F39          1:00:22
Derek Gilmore          M14          1:00:22
John O'Rourke          M36          1:00:22
Heather Hill           F31          1:00:22
Thomas Whitten         M62          1:00:22
Mark Emery             M47          1:00:22
Jeffrey Bunker         M13          1:00:22
Richard Found          M55          1:00:23
Adam Keith             M25          1:00:23
Jean Kirshner          F36          1:00:23
Matthew Bolz-Weber     M31          1:00:23
Mike Evans             M41          1:00:23
Tiffany Cutinelli      F28          1:00:23
Kathleen Brady         F55          1:00:23
BRIAN HANSON           M59          1:00:23
Ben Fibbe              M30          1:00:24
Christine Breeden      F36          1:00:24
Nickie Kelly           F44          1:00:24
Lisa Rutherford        F35          1:00:24
Susan Anderson         F39          1:00:24
Sandra Wood            F52          1:00:24
Joe LaValle            M43          1:00:24
Julie Carlson          F34          1:00:24
Jesse Taylor           M29          1:00:24
James Bunker           M40          1:00:24
Patrick Harcourt       M23          1:00:24
Frank Platkus          M44          1:00:24
Michelle Taylor        F29          1:00:24
Laura Greiner          F38          1:00:24
Dana Morgan            F14          1:00:24
Matthew Packard        M11          1:00:24
Maureen Pozzi          F23          1:00:25
Vincent LaValle        M10          1:00:25
JOHN KUTTLER           M49          1:00:25
Richard Anderson       M44          1:00:25
Kristine Holvick       F28          1:00:25
Adam Alban             M31          1:00:25
Samantha McBride       F53          1:00:25
Rebeccah Anderson      F28          1:00:25
Joshua Verret          M25          1:00:25
Brandon Henry          M26          1:00:25
Sara Matheu            F27          1:00:25
Laura Ford             F42          1:00:25
Emile Buzaid           M23          1:00:25
Renee Oxley            F33          1:00:25
Lynne Downs            F41          1:00:25
Brooke Guertner        F33          1:00:25
Scott Hutton           M24          1:00:25
Beth McAndrews         F25          1:00:25
David Finn             M36          1:00:25
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Adam Beck              M14          1:00:26
Rajeeu Jerath          M32          1:00:26
Carolyn Vitale         F30          1:00:26
Jeffery Collins        M46          1:00:26
Scott Brenner          M28          1:00:26
Kelly McCarthy         F31          1:00:26
Carolyne Kelley        F50          1:00:26
Anne Dorr              F24          1:00:26
Adam Vogt              M27          1:00:26
Dave Seper             M44          1:00:26
Jim Fukuhara           M26          1:00:26
Scott Benglen          M35          1:00:26
Aaron Small            M27          1:00:26
Wendy Williams         F40          1:00:26
Helen Hedrick          F44          1:00:26
Erich Kirshner         M40          1:00:26
David Vitale           M31          1:00:26
Starla Fitzjarrell     F52          1:00:26
Hillary Hamann         F30          1:00:26
Jeffrey Cooper         M35          1:00:26
Kelsey Martin          F13          1:00:27
Denise Thomas          F39          1:00:27
K Campbell             M42          1:00:27
Kathy McDonald         F35          1:00:27
David Schneider        M33          1:00:27
Marie Wood             F53          1:00:27
Linda DeBerardinis     F35          1:00:27
Molly McAllister       F23          1:00:27
Todd Simpson           M36          1:00:27
Jeffrey Weber          M40          1:00:27
John Vogt              M63          1:00:27
Jeffrey Kuskie         M30          1:00:27
Edward Lentz           M66          1:00:27
Tom Riley              M34          1:00:27
Brian Beck             M42          1:00:27
Alex Lubin             M31          1:00:28
Andrew Hastie          M13          1:00:28
Richard Rothfuss       M39          1:00:28
Art Hinman             M73          1:00:28
Ted Lair               M33          1:00:28
Dan Coxall             M42          1:00:28
Erin Tucker            F29          1:00:28
Jill Sandhoff          F28          1:00:28
Lisa Nikolaeff         F33          1:00:28
Edward Koditek         M53          1:00:28
Gary Handley           M52          1:00:28
Vincent Randazzo       M25          1:00:28
Ron Kallhoff           M48          1:00:28
Leanne Meyer Filter    F31          1:00:28
Kaci Nessler           F14          1:00:28
Jeffrey Smith          M17          1:00:28
Paul Murch             M35          1:00:28
Wendy Trumbull         F34          1:00:28
Erica Fukuhara         F24          1:00:28
Thomas Hager           M28          1:00:29
Ray Pabilonia          M53          1:00:29
Tim Wood               M60          1:00:29
Seth Hulstrom          M12          1:00:29
Joseph Fisher          M32          1:00:29
Micah Condon           M30          1:00:29
Ray Nessler            M48          1:00:29
Michael Tobler         M35          1:00:29
Kayla Martin           F15          1:00:29
Shelly Rule            F40          1:00:29
Seth Hanson            M25          1:00:29
Erena Comras           F23          1:00:29
Jeri Atkins            F39          1:00:29
Isabel Martinez        F27          1:00:29
Amy Robertson          F31          1:00:29
Heidi Koontz           F29          1:00:29
Angie Hutchinson       F21          1:00:29
Brenna Downs           F16          1:00:29
Chuck Stack            M39          1:00:29
Laura Momary           F25          1:00:29
Erika Carlson          F13          1:00:29
Tarrah Dreiling        F24          1:00:30
Randy Jones            M29          1:00:30
Ann Lujan              F28          1:00:30
Scott Searls           M32          1:00:30
Phil Perry             M38          1:00:30
Emily Momary           F57          1:00:30
Dave Wilks             M30          1:00:30
Kyle Moore             M12          1:00:30
Christine Cignoli      F24          1:00:30
James Hankins          M37          1:00:31
Kendra Dimatteo        F27          1:00:31
Robert Reid            M41          1:00:31
Gary Boman             M30          1:00:31
Moira Rafferty         F17          1:00:31
Teresa Nelson          F35          1:00:31
Glennis Maurer         F51          1:00:31
Fleet White            M13          1:00:31
Jeremy Kamm            M32          1:00:31
Thomas Davenport       M50          1:00:31
Gary Price             M52          1:00:31
Jennifer Johnson       F24          1:00:31
Robert Laughlin        M27          1:00:31
Carol Tanner           F43          1:00:31
Stephanie Ziglin       F25          1:00:31
Shelby Jackson         M12          1:00:31
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Taylor Thomson         F11          1:00:31
David Kielek           M44          1:00:31
Curtis Weibel          M41          1:00:31
Jessica Lefur          F32          1:00:32
Amy Linzmaier          F26          1:00:32
Paul Abling            M21          1:00:32
Dave Hittle            M32          1:00:32
Larry Adams            M56          1:00:32
Debbie Gurule          F36          1:00:32
Terri Kinnard          F41          1:00:32
Stephanie Reid         F11          1:00:32
Judi Stack             F42          1:00:32
Daniel Ortiz           M13          1:00:32
Alexis Clench          F14          1:00:32
Cleo Coen              M72          1:00:32
Brian Kenney           M29          1:00:32
Stan Nicholas          M59          1:00:33
Susan Anderson         F25          1:00:33
Kim Long               F43          1:00:33
Lisa Plunkett          F36          1:00:33
Erica Bonenberger      F34          1:00:33
Judi Martschenko       F49          1:00:33
Carol Hines            F56          1:00:33
John Holman            M52          1:00:33
Justin Bosch           M23          1:00:33
Cindy Ohlsen           F50          1:00:33
Larry Langer           M54          1:00:33
Ryan Halgren           M15          1:00:33
Jennifer Straub        F27          1:00:33
Nicole Hoffman         F28          1:00:33
Jaime Hutchinson       F21          1:00:34
Wendy Meyers           F34          1:00:34
Chris Hall             M33          1:00:34
Phillip Monette        M11          1:00:34
Sarah Murray           F25          1:00:34
Kim Mattingly          F27          1:00:34
Toni Ferrarie          F35          1:00:34
Carolyn Dulchinos      F39          1:00:34
Kate Meleney           F25          1:00:34
Sarah Leszcynski       F28          1:00:34
Gerry Smedinghoff      M39          1:00:34
Tod Rodgers            M40          1:00:34
Michele Yoo            F22          1:00:34
Mary Kerkhove          F24          1:00:34
Julianna Wallingford   F46          1:00:35
Joe Quinn              M54          1:00:35
Joshua Lisle           M35          1:00:35
Karen Cipolla          F21          1:00:35
Alan Anderson          M44          1:00:35
Kristen Narum          F8           1:00:35
Jeffrey Hart           M47          1:00:35
Abby Thompson          F44          1:00:35
Deborah Stahl          F42          1:00:35
Maureen Beaty          F41          1:00:35
Amie Russell           F22          1:00:35
Katie Kaminski         F28          1:00:35
Mark Monette           M40          1:00:35
Anne Swedberg          F16          1:00:35
Brenda Bozeman         F48          1:00:35
Francine Guesnier      F24          1:00:36
Margaret Shu           F32          1:00:36
Doug Momary            M54          1:00:36
Sanda Mcmillan         F38          1:00:36
Dick Cleveland         M55          1:00:36
Charles Tarnutzer      M48          1:00:36
Hollie Smith           F37          1:00:36
Bobby Stover           M14          1:00:36
David Babcock          M48          1:00:36
Amy Reichert           F20          1:00:36
Chirsty Palazzo        F32          1:00:36
Brenda Peyton          F37          1:00:36
Jill Utoft             F46          1:00:36
Matthew Meyer          M37          1:00:37
Peter Jackson          M26          1:00:37
Jay Curtis             M54          1:00:37
Kathy Narum            F44          1:00:37
Jennifer Schuab        F32          1:00:37
Laura Johnson          F22          1:00:37
Robert Volzer          M54          1:00:37
Sheryl Armstrong       F38          1:00:37
Kari Fauber            F35          1:00:37
Ben Gantenbein         M18          1:00:37
Jeffrey Pierson        M27          1:00:37
Brett Garske           M32          1:00:37
Peter Lattarulo        M33          1:00:37
Angela McConnell       F22          1:00:37
Jennie Harris          F25          1:00:38
Annie Clasen           F19          1:00:38
Shannon Strickland     F18          1:00:38
Jeremiah Buckley       M25          1:00:38
Ivan Perez-Armendariz  M26          1:00:38
Debbie Pentz           F35          1:00:38
Kelly Gratz            M42          1:00:38
Ryan Grady             M28          1:00:38
Jane Moody             F25          1:00:38
Sherise Longhurst      F33          1:00:38
Megan Langer           F24          1:00:38
Tony Snyder            M56          1:00:38
Sharlie Graham         F26          1:00:38
Megan Glassburn        F25          1:00:38
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Kendra Carberry        F33          1:00:38
John Lemmon            M54          1:00:38
Tony Robucci           M36          1:00:39
Brianne Burnette       F22          1:00:39
Lisa Mougin            F29          1:00:39
Laura Hays             F37          1:00:39
Eric Gaberik           M18          1:00:39
Sarah Beard            F23          1:00:39
Donna Capra            F39          1:00:39
Mark Perry             M32          1:00:39
Linda Digan            F37          1:00:39
Janelle Bertrand       F37          1:00:39
Marcy Nelson           F23          1:00:39
Kai Chuang             M30          1:00:39
Lisa Stephens          F33          1:00:39
Robert Packwood        M29          1:00:39
John Moore             M44          1:00:39
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:00:40
Katherine White        F28          1:00:40
Cindy Sugden           F29          1:00:40
Jon Wynett             M36          1:00:40
Kristie Demmel         F23          1:00:40
Edwin Wallace          M39          1:00:40
Mary Hauck             F45          1:00:40
Roger Gilvin           M38          1:00:40
David Santos           M56          1:00:40
Greg Hammill           M59          1:00:40
Julie Buckley          F26          1:00:40
Stephen Burroughs      M47          1:00:40
Lloyd Halvorsen        M43          1:00:40
Joseph Mark            M50          1:00:40
Diana Dear             F45          1:00:40
Jessica Bartoe         F15          1:00:40
Susan Pendergast       F38          1:00:41
Wayne Barrett          M45          1:00:41
Maria Mansur           F40          1:00:41
James Simmons          M30          1:00:41
Kathryn Jackson        F25          1:00:41
Devon Lehman           F25          1:00:41
Khanh Chim             M19          1:00:41
Stephanie Carter       F26          1:00:41
Richard Armstrong      M60          1:00:41
Sean Lacefield         M24          1:00:41
Karen Greb             F38          1:00:41
Jenifer Gorman         F41          1:00:42
Amy Blackim            F35          1:00:42
Mike Mitchell          M41          1:00:42
Matthew Bersagel       M47          1:00:42
Jerry Lovejoy          M55          1:00:42
Robin West             F21          1:00:42
ANNA HILL              F32          1:00:42
Richard Tollefson      M27          1:00:42
Clancy Mullen          F16          1:00:42
Amy Temple             F40          1:00:42
John Harding           M39          1:00:42
Wendy Anderson         F28          1:00:42
Carl McNew             M43          1:00:42
Richard Moody          M35          1:00:42
Gerald Laber           M58          1:00:42
Daniel Clasen          M51          1:00:42
Libby Johnson          F40          1:00:42
Viviana Videla         F42          1:00:42
Rowland Black          M58          1:00:43
Tim Ramnitz            M22          1:00:43
Lindsay Martinez       F20          1:00:43
Rob Sabin              M26          1:00:43
David Linton           M48          1:00:43
Stephen McNulty        M51          1:00:43
Becky Biles            F25          1:00:43
Andrew Metz            M29          1:00:43
Nolan Platt            M9           1:00:43
James Speed            M27          1:00:43
Sue Carlson            F45          1:00:43
Jessica Frue           F13          1:00:43
Marian Cheng           F22          1:00:44
Dinah Pollard          F38          1:00:44
Sally Forester         F28          1:00:44
Pamela Bales           F38          1:00:44
Courtney Rust          F24          1:00:44
Heather Rasmussen      F23          1:00:44
Naomi Geidel           F26          1:00:44
Dave West              M55          1:00:44
Judy Quintana          F44          1:00:44
David Miller           M26          1:00:44
Caitlin Dvorak         F13          1:00:44
Carrie Dvorak          F28          1:00:45
Dixie Periman          F60          1:00:45
Jean Harano            M42          1:00:45
Erin Elliot            F28          1:00:45
Andi Felsher           F30          1:00:45
Katie Skarka           F16          1:00:45
Jodi Jahr              F33          1:00:45
Kathy Masciotro        F36          1:00:45
Andrew Tycksen         M12          1:00:45
Joshua Geidel          M18          1:00:45
Marie Carlson          F50          1:00:45
Tracy Scheig           F35          1:00:46
Tim Foster             M39          1:00:46
Charles Mallon         M56          1:00:46
Amy Aldrich            F27          1:00:46
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Laura Brohmer          F16          1:00:46
Eric Andre             M40          1:00:46
Cynthia Kassis         F27          1:00:46
Wes Drake              M35          1:00:46
Meghan Hinkelman       F17          1:00:46
Jerry Rotenberg        M43          1:00:46
Tracy Woodward         F35          1:00:46
Ruth Whitehead         F48          1:00:46
MARIE FREELAND         F51          1:00:46
Duane Klenk            M34          1:00:46
Kimberly Livingston    F34          1:00:46
Gina Kissel            F24          1:00:47
Kim Opel               F30          1:00:47
Mark Duncan            M33          1:00:47
Pam Hower              F43          1:00:47
Alyssa Macomber        F13          1:00:47
Brooke Himot           F28          1:00:47
Mark Pendergast        M40          1:00:47
Patrick Siddall        M13          1:00:47
Butch Fiore            M34          1:00:47
David Wadsworth        M33          1:00:47
Stephen Paul           M34          1:00:47
Michael Lewis          M53          1:00:47
Amee Hicks             F31          1:00:47
Joe Smith              M55          1:00:47
Michael McConnell      M24          1:00:47
LeAnn Richards         F54          1:00:48
Jake Mantanona         M15          1:00:48
Katie Erickson         F22          1:00:48
Colleen Stover         F24          1:00:48
Heather Hawthorne      F23          1:00:48
Gregory Akers          M39          1:00:48
Renee Jacobsen         F31          1:00:48
Craig Halper           M42          1:00:48
Anita Santoro          F36          1:00:48
Jim McCormick          M44          1:00:48
James Rouse            M49          1:00:48
Arya Fleegler          F21          1:00:48
Julie Graybill         F42          1:00:49
Jennifer Larson        F29          1:00:49
Peter Dang             M36          1:00:49
Kim Bailey             F37          1:00:49
Jamie Yates            F31          1:00:49
Katherine Darcy        F50          1:00:49
Rosella Segura         F46          1:00:49
Brent Johnson          M31          1:00:49
Terry Brandt           M43          1:00:49
Mike Kane              M55          1:00:49
Jennifer Johnson       F29          1:00:49
Robert Billerbeck      M33          1:00:49
Kevin Black            M12          1:00:49
Sean Akers             M36          1:00:50
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:00:50
Sarah Thompson         F27          1:00:50
Bonnie Askland         F37          1:00:50
Stephanie Breen        F22          1:00:50
Suzanne Chandler       F46          1:00:50
James Bramson          M39          1:00:50
Jason Mundell          M29          1:00:50
Lisa McIntosh          F27          1:00:50
Chuck Milam            M39          1:00:50
Wade Turner            M31          1:00:50
Caitlin Ebbets         F18          1:00:50
Christina Hubbard      F35          1:00:50
Michelle Moyer         F39          1:00:50
Laurens Tartasky       M56          1:00:51
Justine Campbell       F31          1:00:51
Bill Allan             M71          1:00:51
Gary Hucal             M44          1:00:51
Minnie Brackenbury     F32          1:00:51
Kinsey Carlson         F17          1:00:51
Claire Bronstein       F43          1:00:51
Kenny Warner           M9           1:00:51
Stephanie Donez        F30          1:00:51
Paul Garrett           M34          1:00:51
Mark Strecker          M15          1:00:51
Charles Wussow         M31          1:00:51
Michael Fowler         M30          1:00:51
John Pittman           M60          1:00:52
Janice Jensen          F38          1:00:52
Daniel Adams           M23          1:00:52
David Naimon           M33          1:00:52
Stephanie Stevens      F34          1:00:52
Tom Mason              M29          1:00:52
Joseph Gonzalez        M37          1:00:52
Shelley Paulson        F39          1:00:52
Heather Schram         F31          1:00:52
Jefna McCuistion       F27          1:00:52
Bernard Burtch         M30          1:00:52
Richard Moore          M48          1:00:52
Jan Schmidt            F36          1:00:52
Toby Kautzman          M32          1:00:52
Sarah-Jane Romano      F28          1:00:52
Wendy Miller           F31          1:00:53
Allyn Pratt            M53          1:00:53
Elissa Pitts           F28          1:00:53
Ann Hadd               F47          1:00:53
Sharon Johnson         F42          1:00:53
Frank Oden             M46          1:00:53
Angela Fowler          F29          1:00:53
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Carol Johnson          F53          1:00:53
Coral Pasquale         F39          1:00:53
Rohina Rubicz          F31          1:00:53
Emily Wigington        F13          1:00:53
Morgan Crouch          F11          1:00:53
Catherine Zummer       F12          1:00:53
Jodie De Sordi         F36          1:00:53
Ken Duncan             M37          1:00:53
Demi Gongos            F27          1:00:53
Sarah Schwab           F38          1:00:53
Suzanne Guertin        F31          1:00:54
Doug Caven             M43          1:00:54
Jim Laurion            M47          1:00:54
Anthony Domenico       M53          1:00:54
Steve Heim             M49          1:00:54
Dan Cziczo             M32          1:00:54
Rick McCoy             M36          1:00:54
Monica Hadd            F23          1:00:54
Megan Browning         F24          1:00:54
Lucas Crouch           M13          1:00:54
Hollis Lenweaver       F28          1:00:54
Jon Zius               M43          1:00:54
Mary Sherwood          F44          1:00:55
John Kwiatkowski       M51          1:00:55
Rachel Parrinello      F27          1:00:55
Francis Ngai           M35          1:00:55
Scott Ulen             M15          1:00:55
Teagan Papke           F14          1:00:55
Jennifer Taulealea     F26          1:00:55
Deborah Siverman       F49          1:00:55
Greta Quintana         F34          1:00:55
Libby Crouch           F39          1:00:55
Amanda Martinez        F19          1:00:55
David Mackey           M31          1:00:55
Kerry McGuire          M35          1:00:55
Ward Huseth            M29          1:00:55
John Whitley           M35          1:00:55
Pamela Martien         F29          1:00:56
Gary Browning          M51          1:00:56
Alexander Hoehn        M42          1:00:56
Kim Fogal              F40          1:00:56
Bill Stobart           M36          1:00:56
Karen Frame            F39          1:00:56
Sara Croshal           F18          1:00:56
Brian Techau           M28          1:00:56
Tim Uecker             M35          1:00:56
Sarah Huber            F24          1:00:56
Heather Hobbs          F25          1:00:56
Mike Couture           M37          1:00:56
John Wingquist         M56          1:00:57
Cal Siegrist           M40          1:00:57
Jeri Berquist          F44          1:00:57
Janessa Vandegriff     F14          1:00:57
Quentin Dahm           M60          1:00:57
Barbara Rodgers        F45          1:00:57
Christine Avery        F30          1:00:57
Graham Roberts         M15          1:00:57
Keith Jenkins          M57          1:00:57
Elizabeth Barrera      F43          1:00:57
Sarah Marcero          F22          1:00:57
Terence Cudney         M14          1:00:57
Lisa Berkow            F40          1:00:57
Monica Smetana         F39          1:00:57
BJ Jones               M20          1:00:57
Brad Babcock           M26          1:00:57
Todd Walls             M30          1:00:57
Erin Dowd              F27          1:00:58
Eleuteria Ridge        F38          1:00:58
Matt Golaszewski       M18          1:00:58
Mary Scharoff          F42          1:00:58
Kevin Cudney           M51          1:00:58
Frank Valdez           M30          1:00:58
Erika Haaland          F15          1:00:58
Steve Belmear          M36          1:00:58
Nadene Neale           F20          1:00:58
Lynne Mohling          F30          1:00:59
Ken Wilson             M36          1:00:59
Emily Bevill           F34          1:00:59
Emily Houlihan         F8           1:00:59
Mark Blanchard         M36          1:00:59
Dave Askeland          M35          1:00:59
Janet Hubert           F40          1:00:59
Dan Cartin             M44          1:00:59
Carol Escobar          F29          1:00:59
Barbara Mica           F36          1:00:59
Paul Wilson            M30          1:00:59
Elizabeth Hukriede     F27          1:00:59
Mark Niedt             M43          1:00:59
Paula Creevy           F16          1:01:00
Erin Angel             F32          1:01:00
Lori Kennedy           F31          1:01:00
Christopher Clarke     M18          1:01:00
Laura Fuschino         F39          1:01:00
Sherri Elman           F34          1:01:00
Janet Steiner          F39          1:01:00
Anna Kraus             F13          1:01:00
Alfonsus Karli         M24          1:01:00
Natalie Mladenov       F31          1:01:00
Tamara Bearden         F43          1:01:00
Kim Darrah             F33          1:01:00
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Scott Primack          M42          1:01:00
Mark Hardin            M48          1:01:00
John Harrigan          M31          1:01:01
Sara Gunderson         F26          1:01:01
Genevieve Smith        F41          1:01:01
Kevin Bainer           M42          1:01:01
Jen Taylor             F32          1:01:01
Robin Feldman          F13          1:01:01
Peter Riddle           M64          1:01:01
Judy Ruckman           F40          1:01:01
Joe Jazinski           M24          1:01:01
Stephen Maly           M48          1:01:01
Michael Quintana       M55          1:01:01
Jon Goldberg           M18          1:01:01
Ranjana Bevara         F30          1:01:01
Mary Watson            F42          1:01:01
Michelle Santana       F18          1:01:01
Alex Payne             M38          1:01:01
Steve King             M42          1:01:01
Rick Garcia            M30          1:01:01
Susan Robertson        F34          1:01:01
Ben Pomerantz          M34          1:01:01
Kathy Starostka        F56          1:01:01
Sabrina Platt          F41          1:01:01
Mark Jursich           M51          1:01:01
Erin Christenson       F13          1:01:02
Gary Starkey           M44          1:01:02
Megan McConville       F16          1:01:02
Allan Prochazka        M49          1:01:02
Orveta Roberts         F56          1:01:02
Larry Lindquist        M44          1:01:02
Dennis Gilkey          M51          1:01:02
Susie Lefebvre         F36          1:01:02
Rick Hartman           M55          1:01:02
Jim Jones              M61          1:01:02
Grant Mortenson        M27          1:01:02
Roman Mica             M38          1:01:02
Mike Atwell            M45          1:01:02
Neil McCready          M38          1:01:02
Charles Krutsinger     M41          1:01:02
Julie Sanderson        F41          1:01:02
Phil Swanson           M21          1:01:02
Richard Lloyd          M29          1:01:02
Dean Mortenson         M59          1:01:02
George Hanna           M52          1:01:02
Sigel Ross             M61          1:01:02
Erin Trotta            F31          1:01:03
Brad Koniz             M15          1:01:03
Linn Hogue             M51          1:01:03
Christina Dolan        F36          1:01:03
Jessica Farrina        F20          1:01:03
John Shafer            M69          1:01:03
Thomas Hardie          M28          1:01:03
Josie Evertsen         F23          1:01:03
Scott Langemeier       M11          1:01:03
Robert Bourne          M60          1:01:03
Kristopher Mason       M24          1:01:03
Charles Stott          M68          1:01:03
Judy Cadwallader       F43          1:01:03
Mary Mazur             F33          1:01:04
Art Baures             M34          1:01:04
Mark Smith             M43          1:01:04
Timothy Feldman        M42          1:01:04
Alexander Goetz        M63          1:01:04
Rod Steffen            M32          1:01:04
Tye Bailey             M14          1:01:04
Karen Hug              F34          1:01:04
Jean Crowley           F37          1:01:04
Brian Harano           M15          1:01:04
Joachim Rogl           M40          1:01:04
Michael Stover         M18          1:01:04
Erin Bilbo             F23          1:01:04
Robby Geis             M14          1:01:04
Shane Young            M27          1:01:04
Mark Martin            M42          1:01:04
Paul Mahon             M42          1:01:04
Mieke Wunderlich       F21          1:01:04
Nora Carrillo          F31          1:01:04
Teresa Teevan          F48          1:01:04
Alice Stanley          F48          1:01:04
Stephanie Lawrence     F37          1:01:05
Nazan Unlu-Burson      F25          1:01:05
Emily Levi             F19          1:01:05
Norm Shearer           M30          1:01:05
Anne Baures            F26          1:01:05
Leah Mohling           F30          1:01:05
Tad Layman             M20          1:01:05
Kaye Walker            F27          1:01:05
Tami Bertram           F20          1:01:05
Tracie Hinton          F28          1:01:05
Tamra Rogl             F40          1:01:05
Annie Groth            F42          1:01:05
Peter Cantwell         M49          1:01:05
Todd Stordahl          M33          1:01:05
Kyle Mosher            M18          1:01:05
Craig Kishel           M34          1:01:05
Cris Siebenlist        F53          1:01:06
Paul Karr              M21          1:01:06
Jennifer Nelson        F27          1:01:06
Garland Thurman        M54          1:01:06
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Kathleen O'Neil        F33          1:01:06
Jill Hovey             F18          1:01:06
Stan Koniz             M45          1:01:06
Bradley Fuerst         M31          1:01:06
Kaylee Carlson         F11          1:01:06
Virginia Lewis         F31          1:01:06
Charles Withers        M60          1:01:06
Tracey Talone          F32          1:01:06
Bob Albright           M61          1:01:06
Rusty Shaffer          M53          1:01:06
Lisa Puscian           F36          1:01:06
Laurie Harper          F41          1:01:07
Robert Smith           M45          1:01:07
Dan Siddall            M47          1:01:07
Heather Lassner        F21          1:01:07
Caleb Cushing          M24          1:01:07
David Unlu-Burson      M35          1:01:07
David Hooson           M47          1:01:07
Dan Oberry             M58          1:01:07
John Darrough          M56          1:01:07
Tori Drady             F40          1:01:07
Joseph Fraser,  III    M51          1:01:07
Becca Hagen            F26          1:01:07
Jodi Kocher            F39          1:01:07
Sonya Pham             F34          1:01:07
Rukiye Clouden         F29          1:01:07
Elizabeth Milan        F51          1:01:07
Amanda Champany        F23          1:01:07
Joanne Moore           F27          1:01:07
Paula Bowyer           F38          1:01:08
Greg McCudden          M14          1:01:08
Ellen Miller-Brown     F51          1:01:08
Casey Schiel           M13          1:01:08
Dennis O'Neel          M41          1:01:08
Quince Carlson         M24          1:01:08
Jaten Test-Harper      M13          1:01:08
Bob Klingelheber       M55          1:01:08
Dottie Wagner          F50          1:01:08
Tyler Herbst           M14          1:01:08
John Newman            M54          1:01:09
Jeff Guerra            M34          1:01:09
Ashley Taylor          F19          1:01:09
Wes Petersen           M56          1:01:09
Nick Hoover            M25          1:01:09
Jason Noakes           M23          1:01:09
Julie Guerra           F35          1:01:09
Katie Owen             F24          1:01:09
Willow Kauffman        F45          1:01:09
Andrew Green           M34          1:01:09
Neeka Minor            F26          1:01:09
Laurence Kenyon        M46          1:01:09
Kevin Kalmbach         M32          1:01:10
Kathleen Nielson       F49          1:01:10
Dollis Wright          F40          1:01:10
Martin Moynahan        M45          1:01:10
Zak Kimble             M26          1:01:10
Andrew Dickinson       M32          1:01:10
Caryn Goldberg         F48          1:01:10
Stephen Schofield      M42          1:01:10
Kellie Call            F24          1:01:11
Kevin Noakes           M46          1:01:11
Nancy Piergentili      F39          1:01:11
Tyler Nielson          M23          1:01:11
Brent Minnick          M28          1:01:11
E.A. Weymuller         M31          1:01:11
Ethan Harkless         M19          1:01:11
Paul Valenteen         M28          1:01:11
Amanda Weingartner     F22          1:01:11
Ryan Mohling           M22          1:01:11
Mike Barnai            M64          1:01:11
Philip Davis           M56          1:01:11
Ashley Evans           F16          1:01:11
Eliza Normen           F9           1:01:11
Diane Johnson          F47          1:01:12
Steve Slater           M49          1:01:12
Jim Thiessen           M50          1:01:12
Jerry Brown            M50          1:01:12
Thomas Athey           M16          1:01:12
Callie-Ben Mitchell    F27          1:01:12
Carol Nelson           F38          1:01:12
Nick Droege            M42          1:01:12
Sandra Hackett         F42          1:01:12
Carisa Davis           F23          1:01:12
Lizzie Myers           F14          1:01:12
Alexandra Buckley      F42          1:01:12
Michael Meyer          M35          1:01:12
Cameron Lawrence       M13          1:01:12
Brian Borg             M32          1:01:12
Stacie Mullins         F38          1:01:12
Nathaniel Puldy        M8           1:01:12
Troy Carmann           M27          1:01:12
Rona Seams             F36          1:01:12
Michelle Zeiser        F28          1:01:13
Sarah Quinn            F28          1:01:13
Michael Puldy          M39          1:01:13
Scott Callahan         M19          1:01:13
Stefanie Chaffin       F17          1:01:13
Nelia Lechthaler       F21          1:01:13
Barkley Clark          M58          1:01:13
Tammy Payne            F43          1:01:13
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Jerry Calley           M60          1:01:13
Mary DuBois            F30          1:01:13
Tracy Campbell         F37          1:01:13
RICHARD LYON           M51          1:01:13
Angela Hegstrom        F36          1:01:13
Kim Lewis              M48          1:01:14
Samantha Schock        F16          1:01:14
Mark Wilkins           M39          1:01:14
Matt Westerdale        M15          1:01:14
Devin Tappan           M21          1:01:14
Tanja Romans           F31          1:01:14
Kevin McCall           M41          1:01:14
Joseph Robinson        M17          1:01:14
Sharon Droege          F36          1:01:14
Jennifer Moran         F25          1:01:14
Amanda K Mayhew        F15          1:01:14
Dianne Goldman         F57          1:01:14
Kathy French           F37          1:01:14
Rachael Heston         F15          1:01:14
David Walter           M31          1:01:15
Shawn Noel             M32          1:01:15
Johnny Cordova         M38          1:01:15
Lauren Floyd           F10          1:01:15
Amy Bennett            F29          1:01:15
Tiffany Sheets         F32          1:01:15
Sandra Flower          F42          1:01:15
Elisa Tadokoro         F19          1:01:16
Tina Watson            F29          1:01:16
Amanda Busnardo        F15          1:01:16
John Metcalfe          M37          1:01:16
Melissa Wills          F49          1:01:16
Steve Darling          M44          1:01:16
Nancy Woelfel          F40          1:01:16
Kerri Gunderman        F32          1:01:16
Kyndra Eckels          F22          1:01:16
Dan Macumber           M20          1:01:16
Paul Skach             M32          1:01:17
AMY DOROW              F34          1:01:17
Nwanua Elumeze         M25          1:01:17
Theresa Shaver         F34          1:01:17
Mica Wojinski          F23          1:01:17
Julie Geng             F35          1:01:17
Allison Shepley        F25          1:01:17
Kyle Fresques          M12          1:01:17
Andrea Crane           F25          1:01:17
Nicole Hammes          F34          1:01:17
Kristen Brynestad      F33          1:01:17
Kate Puchase           F30          1:01:17
Lauren Shapiro         F13          1:01:17
Frederick Mclinn       M34          1:01:17
Katherine Thelen       F20          1:01:17
Joanie Pettigrew       F45          1:01:18
Robert Lackner         M42          1:01:18
Brittney Ohara         F26          1:01:18
Bianca Manago          F13          1:01:18
Von Wilcken            M40          1:01:18
Laura Christenson      F41          1:01:18
Jane Maudlin           F22          1:01:18
Adolf Sanchez          M44          1:01:18
Michele Vaughan        F38          1:01:18
Laurie Sullivan        F36          1:01:18
Steve Uecker           M28          1:01:18
David Jacot            M55          1:01:18
Lynn Higgins           M50          1:01:18
Thomas O'Sullivan      M38          1:01:18
Jill Myers             F24          1:01:18
Dawn Cumming           F34          1:01:18
Scott Bredehoeft       M32          1:01:19
MACKENZIE KUHN         F17          1:01:19
Cathy Shoenfeld        F33          1:01:19
Vicky Quinlin          F40          1:01:19
Bruce Pettigrew        M54          1:01:19
Amie MacKenzie         F37          1:01:19
Matt Tearle            M27          1:01:19
Joe Hemmer             M38          1:01:19
Cindy Radosevich       F44          1:01:19
Debra Ribis            F49          1:01:19
Taylor Cannizzaro      F21          1:01:19
Laura Coniff           F25          1:01:19
Dane Dellarossa        M16          1:01:19
Susan Armstrong        F40          1:01:19
Walker Henry           M8           1:01:19
Shannon Anzures        F25          1:01:20
Elizabeth Sites        F22          1:01:20
Carol Carson           F35          1:01:20
Dave Christenson       M44          1:01:20
Katie Evans            F22          1:01:20
Caryl Matson           F45          1:01:20
Ann Thompson           F45          1:01:20
Teresa Bundy           F36          1:01:20
Nancy Salomone         F29          1:01:20
Anne Broderick         F31          1:01:20
Candace Chadwick       F43          1:01:20
Anjan Shah             F26          1:01:20
Cory Brown             M22          1:01:20
Sheri Carlson          F38          1:01:20
Pamela McClune         F52          1:01:20
Laura Hockemeier       F31          1:01:21
Jeff Miller            M33          1:01:21
Rhonda Bostrom         F27          1:01:21
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Joshua Shoenfeld       M37          1:01:21
Scott Hesemann         M14          1:01:21
Craig Friedrichsen     M31          1:01:21
Kitty Carpenter        F30          1:01:21
Kerri Shea-Beers       F31          1:01:21
Ivan Soto              M21          1:01:21
Stephanie Latimer      F15          1:01:21
Thomas Williams        M48          1:01:21
Leslie Renda           F44          1:01:21
Briana Mahaney         F23          1:01:22
Lisa McKinley          F36          1:01:22
Mark DeHart            M41          1:01:22
Daniel Lanskey         M12          1:01:22
Abigail Young          F15          1:01:22
Ian Middleton          M52          1:01:22
Douglas Moldawsky      M41          1:01:22
Frederick Brubaker     M19          1:01:22
Kerstin Mueller        F33          1:01:22
Kristen Zink           F34          1:01:22
Marilyn Kaminski       F46          1:01:22
Catherine Haller       F37          1:01:22
Keith Harrison         M28          1:01:22
Terry Donovan          M39          1:01:22
Howard Johnson         M40          1:01:22
Adam Gane              M21          1:01:22
Marc Patterson         M27          1:01:23
Greg Tobo              M35          1:01:23
Mary Anne Hill         F59          1:01:23
Brenda Costa           F29          1:01:23
Robyn Read             F28          1:01:23
Angela Williams        F22          1:01:23
Mike Haas              M43          1:01:23
Mark Delgado           M17          1:01:23
Heather Mckittrick     F18          1:01:23
Nancy Connell          F25          1:01:23
Dan Sparks             M22          1:01:23
Nancy Lipson           F32          1:01:23
Mary Anderson          F65          1:01:23
Traci East             F28          1:01:23
Scott Semrad           M27          1:01:23
Debra Anderson         F44          1:01:23
Chris Haug             M44          1:01:23
Cindy Adams            F38          1:01:23
John Guthrie           M57          1:01:23
Mike Hole              M44          1:01:24
Bennie Loud            M47          1:01:24
Todd Stewart           M34          1:01:24
Mike St. John          M43          1:01:24
Todd Swope             M33          1:01:24
Heather Gray           F27          1:01:24
Helen Frederickson     F49          1:01:24
Meghann Conter         F23          1:01:24
Ryan Cordova           M17          1:01:24
Sharon Yenny           F46          1:01:24
Ryno de Villiers       M13          1:01:24
Jim Pagano             M29          1:01:24
Elena Gomez            F35          1:01:24
Joseph Corrigan        M51          1:01:24
Matthew Ouellette      M25          1:01:24
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:01:25
Peter Johnson          M23          1:01:25
Gary Raeding           M31          1:01:25
Lori Temanson          F47          1:01:25
Michelle Clopton       F35          1:01:25
Vanessa Spencer        F20          1:01:25
Annmarie Ballard       F29          1:01:25
Chrissy Bramble        F26          1:01:25
Dana Rzasa             F12          1:01:25
Nathan Jacob           M22          1:01:25
Brooke Burger          F24          1:01:25
Melissa Rudd           F16          1:01:25
Clifford Ward          M18          1:01:25
Lynn Watson            F45          1:01:25
Jeanette Hadden        F27          1:01:26
Debbie Burley          F17          1:01:26
Alex Chavez McBeth     M15          1:01:26
Curtis Christine       M34          1:01:26
David Strauss          M36          1:01:26
Jennifer Peterson      F43          1:01:26
Stacy Tirella          F35          1:01:26
Stephen Truebner       M26          1:01:26
Phillip McCarthy       M50          1:01:26
Louis Uhes             M44          1:01:26
Mark Stampfle          M14          1:01:26
David Lawful           M48          1:01:26
Sherry Haller          F34          1:01:27
Christopher Nelson     M36          1:01:27
Heidi Briscoe          F32          1:01:27
Rashad Booker          M25          1:01:27
Carolyn Drever         F31          1:01:27
David Eisenberg        M34          1:01:27
Matt Porrey            M33          1:01:27
Susie Stewart          F35          1:01:27
Gerald Horvath         M47          1:01:27
Michael Gabriele       M44          1:01:27
Lee Ann Murphy         F41          1:01:28
Ron Howat              M59          1:01:28
Mike Donofrio          M26          1:01:28
Robyn Linstrom         F29          1:01:28
James Richey           M12          1:01:28
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Ruth Pekarovich-Velte  F50          1:01:28
Meg Austin             F48          1:01:28
Kelly LaBoon           F21          1:01:28
Tim Eshom              M24          1:01:28
Joe Viseur             M12          1:01:28
Ryan Wiese             M26          1:01:28
Curtis Hubbard         M34          1:01:28
Kathleen Foley         F33          1:01:29
Noah Oyler             M28          1:01:29
Mark Pougnet           M41          1:01:29
Gail Vannaman          F36          1:01:29
Zachary Baer           M23          1:01:29
Matthew Douglas        M29          1:01:29
Matt Esterly           M29          1:01:29
Kyle Hurt              M25          1:01:29
Tara Walker            F17          1:01:29
Lewis Cohn             M48          1:01:29
Zachary Mueller        M23          1:01:29
David Friedman         M25          1:01:29
Lindel Silvertooth     M66          1:01:29
Frank Seuberling       M46          1:01:29
Leanne Benton          F46          1:01:30
Marti Bok              F44          1:01:30
Steve Heckscher        M42          1:01:30
Martha Nishimoto       F72          1:01:30
Margaret Finelt        F37          1:01:30
Gary Hinicek           M53          1:01:30
Kimberly Drobny        F32          1:01:30
Jessica Gabriele       F15          1:01:30
Carmen Bottom          F43          1:01:30
Loujuana Terry         F53          1:01:30
Patrick Brown          M27          1:01:30
Michael Mathisen       M43          1:01:30
Darryl Dellarossa      M39          1:01:30
Charlie Brand          M58          1:01:30
Dan Bush               M24          1:01:30
Richard Mulhern        M22          1:01:30
Amy Buck               F26          1:01:30
Jason Wolf             M31          1:01:30
David Brick            M35          1:01:31
Stephanie McKay        F53          1:01:31
Andrea Sakiewicz       F34          1:01:31
Kelley Tapia           F26          1:01:31
Tom Leonard            M32          1:01:31
Michael Wheeler        M46          1:01:31
Kristen Taylor         F28          1:01:31
January Joslin         F24          1:01:31
Thomas Worrall         M26          1:01:31
Virgil Martinez        M38          1:01:31
Bill Hamner            M53          1:01:31
Lucie Rangel           F23          1:01:31
Trang Wolf             M28          1:01:31
J. Michael Bruno       M42          1:01:31
Clay Drake             M34          1:01:31
Melissa Hatchett       F31          1:01:31
Tom Willnerd           M52          1:01:31
Andrew Conley          M23          1:01:31
Jack Adams             M49          1:01:32
Debbie Gacnik          F30          1:01:32
Michelle Crookham      F32          1:01:32
Ladonna Shea           F53          1:01:32
Amy Thrall             F35          1:01:32
Kristyn Tobey          F20          1:01:32
Cynthia Henry          F39          1:01:32
Maria Jimenez          F28          1:01:32
Iris Adelmann          F19          1:01:32
Brenton Shafer         M9           1:01:32
Colin Wheeler          M16          1:01:32
Eric Youngren          M28          1:01:32
Jennifer Gibbs         F17          1:01:32
JODI SHOWMAN           F39          1:01:32
MELANIE CAVENDER       F54          1:01:33
Amy Belcher            F36          1:01:33
Mary Jo Matocha        F46          1:01:33
Cathy Brett            F37          1:01:33
James Kennedy          M62          1:01:33
Ann Hershfeldt         F32          1:01:33
John Eterno            M20          1:01:33
Nate Grant             M24          1:01:33
Will Bowen             M23          1:01:33
Jason VanGotten        M31          1:01:33
Nick Howell            M33          1:01:33
Justin Villere         M18          1:01:33
Meredith Bradford      F33          1:01:33
Kei Maeda              M29          1:01:33
Beth Cohn              F22          1:01:33
Michael Shea           M55          1:01:33
Michelle Faurot        F16          1:01:33
Natalie Bauer          F32          1:01:34
DESTINY WATERMAN       F27          1:01:34
Michelle Borg          F30          1:01:34
James Zimmerman        M26          1:01:34
Treavor Jones          M13          1:01:34
Benjamin Rhoads        M26          1:01:34
Mary McCafferty        F25          1:01:34
Jason Fleming          M8           1:01:34
Randie Wirt            F19          1:01:34
Autumn Ballweber       F28          1:01:34
Steven McDermott       M30          1:01:34
Clare Summers          F35          1:01:34
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JAMES COMSTOCK         M58          1:01:35
Karrin Kalb            F34          1:01:35
Melvin Oliver          M56          1:01:35
Eric Andrews           M31          1:01:35
Megan Eatherton        F25          1:01:35
Nathan Anderson        M24          1:01:35
Maureen Laurin         F42          1:01:35
Dawn Storz             F42          1:01:35
Jodeen Sanders         F35          1:01:35
Todd Lewis             M31          1:01:35
Mike Dews              M41          1:01:35
Mari Ackah-Yensu       F19          1:01:36
Lori Phillips          F30          1:01:36
Colleen Cameron        F28          1:01:36
John Schneider         M39          1:01:36
Chris Caldwell         M18          1:01:36
Bill Roe               M51          1:01:36
Jan Sorency            F42          1:01:36
Michael Pequignot      M42          1:01:36
Matthew Trojanovich    M27          1:01:36
Maggie Silvertooth     F16          1:01:36
Rachel Allen           F17          1:01:36
Dave Margetts          M26          1:01:36
Sabra Frazer           F34          1:01:36
Matthew Markham        M11          1:01:36
Jan Howell             M67          1:01:36
Lynn Fleming           F39          1:01:36
Tony Cozza             M29          1:01:36
Joe Markham            M53          1:01:37
Lesha Baker            F39          1:01:37
Kelly Greene           F41          1:01:37
Lance Imor             M58          1:01:37
Douglas Nishimoto      M45          1:01:37
Jeff McKeehan          M33          1:01:37
Travis Talaric         M12          1:01:37
Vickie Bank            F41          1:01:37
Kelly Kuhn             F37          1:01:37
Erica Brodersen        F25          1:01:37
Mary Gaylord           F38          1:01:37
Shana Terry            F24          1:01:38
Annie Johnson          F23          1:01:38
Alex Fout              M14          1:01:38
T. Martin              M47          1:01:38
Suzi Ritter            F42          1:01:38
Mel Mendez             F42          1:01:38
Charlie Stewart        M12          1:01:38
Matt Black             M15          1:01:38
Melissa Jensen         F25          1:01:38
Shawna May             F31          1:01:38
Hannah Schneider       F36          1:01:38
Ofelia Granados        F39          1:01:38
Erica Link             F24          1:01:38
Sandra Hunter          F52          1:01:38
Terri Savelli          F43          1:01:38
Denise Timmermans      F29          1:01:38
Mara Hill              F41          1:01:38
Jimmy Ingram           M52          1:01:38
Marina Enriquez        F44          1:01:39
Stephanie Murphy       F25          1:01:39
Judy Smetana           F41          1:01:39
Eliza Reed             F14          1:01:39
Emily Kellogg          F20          1:01:39
Nicole Faurot          F18          1:01:39
Bob Fielding,  Jr.     M46          1:01:39
Catherine Allen        F22          1:01:39
Jeff Hill              M19          1:01:39
Kristi Wilson          F25          1:01:39
Reid Brubaker          M22          1:01:39
Heather Gasper         F23          1:01:39
Kevin Wright           M20          1:01:39
Raul Chavez            M16          1:01:39
Sarah Kim              F31          1:01:39
Sarah Jensen           F26          1:01:39
Gene Junk              M62          1:01:39
Cherie Bartram         F38          1:01:40
Darrel Allen           M32          1:01:40
James Burwell          M28          1:01:40
Keith Warren           M35          1:01:40
Kimberly Britt         F41          1:01:40
Denise Granberg        F36          1:01:40
Barb Feller            F49          1:01:40
Bill Stone             M55          1:01:40
Heather Perry          F15          1:01:40
Naomi Livolsi          F29          1:01:40
Orlando Archibeque     M48          1:01:40
Wanda Bennett          F47          1:01:40
Joe Ackah-Yensu        M46          1:01:40
Amy Lee                F27          1:01:40
Cindy Sewell           F31          1:01:40
Patrick Keller         M54          1:01:40
Matthew Davies         M13          1:01:40
Jennifer Hobson        F28          1:01:41
Terry Brubaker         M58          1:01:41
Peter Oatman           M45          1:01:41
Sue Klarquist          F46          1:01:41
Amber Sietsema         F28          1:01:41
Todd Phillips          M15          1:01:41
Greg Huckabee          M44          1:01:41
Elizabeth Wilhelm      F39          1:01:41
Kathy Lynch            F37          1:01:41
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Valerie Koester        F19          1:01:41
Rich Feller            M51          1:01:41
Brendan Caldwell       M28          1:01:41
Jody McMullan          F30          1:01:41
Robert Freedman        M53          1:01:41
Erica Love             F24          1:01:41
Kirsten Peterson       F25          1:01:42
Maryann St John        F44          1:01:42
Phyllis Layman         F50          1:01:42
Renee Legatt           F32          1:01:42
Linda Hackley          F50          1:01:42
Katherine Singer       F61          1:01:42
Rita Garson            F55          1:01:42
Katie Weeks            F22          1:01:42
Charles Crenshaw       M54          1:01:42
Stella L Madrid        F50          1:01:42
Jocelyn Kovalik        F22          1:01:42
Debra Labella          F37          1:01:42
Stephanie Brennan      F31          1:01:42
Alex Adams             M13          1:01:42
Robin Page             F45          1:01:42
Richard Mcgourty       M50          1:01:42
Charles Ott            M50          1:01:42
Holly Brewer           F26          1:01:43
Jeffry Jones           M33          1:01:43
Rhonda Wildman         F44          1:01:43
Alison Hamel           F24          1:01:43
Jordan Cooper          F14          1:01:43
Ruoxi Zhang            F16          1:01:43
Joan Silvertooth       F46          1:01:43
Brittany Bunker        F12          1:01:43
Jennifer Macdonald     F32          1:01:43
Pamela Davis           F37          1:01:43
Kathryn Kubala         F32          1:01:43
David Bunker           M9           1:01:43
Anthony Neff           M22          1:01:43
Cedric Laputz          M18          1:01:43
Kevin Jensen           M52          1:01:44
Kris Tominaga          F40          1:01:44
Lisa Adams             F21          1:01:44
Nori Zastrow           F25          1:01:44
Katie Hubbard          F31          1:01:44
Simon Corke            M36          1:01:44
Kelly Hendershot       M34          1:01:44
Julie Bunker           F39          1:01:44
Mark Rielly            M45          1:01:44
David Cooper           M50          1:01:44
KARLA WOOLLEY          F49          1:01:44
Gina Mangum            F29          1:01:44
David Brain            M29          1:01:44
Brian Prendergast      M22          1:01:44
Jessica Rowe           F29          1:01:44
Tanya Dixon            F32          1:01:44
Charles Canby          M53          1:01:45
Rich Mogull            M31          1:01:45
Jillian Balow          F31          1:01:45
Lauren Shankman        F25          1:01:45
Kyle Louveau           M14          1:01:45
Shannon Aguilar        F25          1:01:45
Serena Ciparis         F24          1:01:45
Andy Owens             M20          1:01:45
Erin Chrisbens         F32          1:01:45
Allen Buckner          M32          1:01:45
Kara Peck              F26          1:01:46
K.C. Kinney            M8           1:01:46
Pauline Barnai         F60          1:01:46
Derek Dunlavy          M32          1:01:46
Erin Morgan            F34          1:01:46
Angie Kinney           F36          1:01:46
Ryan Zastron           M29          1:01:46
Page Jenkins           F15          1:01:46
Mina Hoffman           F15          1:01:46
Trent Braddy           M13          1:01:46
Bob Studer             M45          1:01:46
Barb Mclane            F51          1:01:46
Leslie Baker           F31          1:01:46
Dale Smith             M46          1:01:46
Daniel Glatter         M41          1:01:47
Amy Sorrells           F44          1:01:47
Michelle Ransom        F24          1:01:47
Geoff Ochsner          M32          1:01:47
Suzanne Jekel          F31          1:01:47
Mark Malsam            M40          1:01:47
Jennifer Paris         F33          1:01:47
Jenifer Monks          F33          1:01:47
Shana Olsen            F25          1:01:47
Doug Kiley             M36          1:01:47
Carl Kinney            M48          1:01:47
Stephanie Luyk         F24          1:01:47
Susan Uldeon-Rafii     F39          1:01:47
Lindsey Sidener        F17          1:01:47
Lisken Brady           F33          1:01:48
Elizabeth Smith        F34          1:01:48
Angelique Freking      F23          1:01:48
Jonathan Branch        M32          1:01:48
Cathy Shelby           F33          1:01:48
Michael Vollmar        M48          1:01:48
Sean Dunlavy           M33          1:01:48
Bryan Stiefvater       M25          1:01:48
Sydney Haas            F16          1:01:48
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Jeanne Brich           F29          1:01:48
Kenneth Altshuler      M34          1:01:48
Abby Purcell           F27          1:01:48
Laurent Le Thuaut      M39          1:01:48
Art LaPoint            M53          1:01:48
Sarah Lei              F27          1:01:48
Doug III Lobdell       M19          1:01:48
Fabien Le Thuaut       M13          1:01:49
Amy Meersman           F17          1:01:49
Julie Greiner          F40          1:01:49
Joshua Gallagher       M27          1:01:49
Michael Kempton        M42          1:01:49
Erica Richards         F24          1:01:49
Carol Baily            F44          1:01:49
Brooke Dannar          F24          1:01:49
Phil Holtzleiter       M37          1:01:49
Matthew Hefter         M8           1:01:49
Kelly Boe              F36          1:01:49
Karie Cooper           F35          1:01:49
Kimberly Ferris        F19          1:01:49
Justin Luna            M25          1:01:50
Lorraine Skupsky       F51          1:01:50
Letitia Garcia         F27          1:01:50
Mark Bittner           M37          1:01:50
James Heron            M29          1:01:50
Michelle Cantin        F33          1:01:50
Marilyn Krill          F36          1:01:50
Steve McNamara         M18          1:01:50
Jennifer Ferris        F24          1:01:50
Michelle Cocagne       F33          1:01:50
Jennifer Follert       F31          1:01:50
Jennifer Lyon          F29          1:01:50
William Lembke         M34          1:01:50
Lisa Jones             F45          1:01:50
Clyde Sr Glastetter    M47          1:01:50
Derek Rasmussen        M38          1:01:50
Roger Ortega           M45          1:01:51
Gretchen Buschmann     F37          1:01:51
Curt Rokala            M60          1:01:51
Debby Edstrom          F25          1:01:51
Betty Janik            F52          1:01:51
Pete Dignam            M39          1:01:51
STEPHEN LYON           M35          1:01:51
Nancy Bedell           F43          1:01:51
Susan Dunn             F37          1:01:51
Manoela Borges         F25          1:01:51
Greg Foss              M17          1:01:51
Rosalie Pierman        F12          1:01:51
Laura Cassato          F21          1:01:51
Kedar Klix             M27          1:01:51
Greg Griffin           M35          1:01:52
Lori Clench            F41          1:01:52
Marty Mead             M37          1:01:52
Elizabeth Rothenberg   F36          1:01:52
Joshua Wells           M23          1:01:52
Lynn Sarkis            F43          1:01:52
Sammie Cervantes       F41          1:01:52
Jamelle Leyden         F32          1:01:52
Jeremy Dickinson       M21          1:01:52
Carlos Ortiz           M13          1:01:52
Sue Lathrop            F51          1:01:52
Derrick Fears          M28          1:01:52
Renee Kobey            F34          1:01:53
Andy Sullivan          M40          1:01:53
Denise Rahe            F36          1:01:53
Maryanna Cusick        F59          1:01:53
PING DOU               F49          1:01:53
George Greenwood       M45          1:01:53
Rachelle Eyre          F26          1:01:53
Brandon Schauer        M15          1:01:53
Michelle Chavez        F16          1:01:53
Jeannette Heatherly    F44          1:01:53
Laura Harris           F20          1:01:53
Bradley Beck           M43          1:01:53
Larry Bennett          M54          1:01:53
Alistair White         M25          1:01:53
John Lin               M26          1:01:53
Bill Lathrop           M53          1:01:53
Michael Langfield      M14          1:01:53
Dale Porter            M61          1:01:53
Frank Lay              M62          1:01:53
James Hansen           M21          1:01:53
Sara Liebenguth        F18          1:01:53
Anna Hedegaard         F27          1:01:53
Amy Bahrenburg         F26          1:01:53
Sara Schoenle          F25          1:01:53
Lynne Lowry            F40          1:01:54
Pamela Suhr            F38          1:01:54
Donna Drobilek         F33          1:01:54
Denise Arnett          F28          1:01:54
Jennifer Berry         F29          1:01:54
Stacey Healy           F35          1:01:54
Jennifer Sullivan      F40          1:01:54
TJ Holmes              M13          1:01:54
Marco Meijas           M23          1:01:54
Larry Bartlett         M47          1:01:54
Lynda Clyne            F33          1:01:54
Teri Kemler            F30          1:01:54
Miranda Evans          F22          1:01:54
Belinda Powell         F38          1:01:54
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Bill Sickles           M38          1:01:54
Fred Starrett          M55          1:01:54
Candace Nichols        F20          1:01:54
Mandi Lewis            F24          1:01:54
Lisa Werntz            F25          1:01:54
Cheryl Bykowicz        F30          1:01:54
Monica Joseph          F29          1:01:54
Dusty Madison          M22          1:01:55
John Calloway          M35          1:01:55
Lisa Roberts           F32          1:01:55
Carrie Phillips        F26          1:01:55
Wendy Lanning          F26          1:01:55
Curtis Wehr            M28          1:01:55
Richard Asay           M54          1:01:55
Lisa Sickles           F38          1:01:55
Barbara Grothe         F32          1:01:55
Ryan Bok               M15          1:01:55
Margaret Estabrooks    F46          1:01:55
Kimberly O'Brien       F33          1:01:55
Deborah Fillinger      F42          1:01:55
Chase Cimburek         M9           1:01:55
Laura Perry            F51          1:01:55
David Grimsland        M36          1:01:55
Michael Daley          M10          1:01:55
Gary Green             M37          1:01:55
David Gonzales         M32          1:01:55
Jerry Johnson          M55          1:01:55
Daryl Drake            M51          1:01:56
Rick Young             M45          1:01:56
Tyler Becker           M14          1:01:56
Tim Gaffney            M38          1:01:56
Derek Phipps           M33          1:01:56
Brenda Garrett         F33          1:01:56
Terry Sweeney          M48          1:01:56
Adrienne Cizik         F18          1:01:56
Tina O, hayre          F50          1:01:56
Dennis Pierre          M46          1:01:56
Shannon Janes          F27          1:01:56
Halden Clark           M19          1:01:56
Penn Daniel            M13          1:01:56
Steven Hamilton        M45          1:01:56
Kelly Isaacs           F25          1:01:56
Tamera Forner Pegg     F31          1:01:56
Cassandra Lewis        F50          1:01:57
Michael Rutherford     M34          1:01:57
Mary Romano            F41          1:01:57
Irene Arguelles        F31          1:01:57
Steve Mikolajewski     M31          1:01:57
Elizabeth Zobel        F35          1:01:57
Diane Drake            F50          1:01:57
Lynn Breezley          F37          1:01:57
Jerry Harcek           M31          1:01:57
Douglas Bury           M51          1:01:57
Mitch Banner           M17          1:01:57
Tracey English         F42          1:01:57
Nita Lynch             F60          1:01:57
Jeremiah Heizer        M24          1:01:58
Karen Ditzler          F25          1:01:58
Nicholas Cox           M19          1:01:58
Meredith Jacob         F27          1:01:58
Virginia Landes        F52          1:01:58
Johnnie Montecalvo     M50          1:01:58
Jeff Ipson             M16          1:01:58
Craig Dickson          M35          1:01:58
Erica Brown            F14          1:01:58
Carolyn Armstrong      F47          1:01:58
Scott Lewis            M43          1:01:58
Viliam Klein           M13          1:01:58
Arin Hatfield          M24          1:01:58
Jo Mattison            F48          1:01:58
Danielle Reader        F32          1:01:58
Leon Harrell           M44          1:01:58
Michelle Dalby-Penning F25          1:01:58
John Robinson          M18          1:01:58
Robert Redman          M54          1:01:58
Chester Hewett         M44          1:01:58
Jeff Gallegos          M20          1:01:59
Davis English          M8           1:01:59
Malcom MacDonald       M44          1:01:59
Catherine Johnson      F37          1:01:59
Jeff Johndrow          M34          1:01:59
Chris Raab             M45          1:01:59
Robert Tekach          M47          1:01:59
Bret Schultz           M21          1:01:59
Lygia Brown            F35          1:01:59
Bob Cooper             M38          1:02:00
John Balzer            M50          1:02:00
Mark Moll              M43          1:02:00
Carol Gutter           F56          1:02:00
Patricia Martinez      F35          1:02:00
Kurt Stevens           M21          1:02:00
Tonya Chamberlain      F14          1:02:00
Ryan Sanchez           M19          1:02:00
Russ Scott             M67          1:02:00
Whitney Griswold       F15          1:02:00
Philip Tucker          M16          1:02:00
Carol Brennan          F60          1:02:00
Gary Horst             M50          1:02:00
Andrew Starke          M26          1:02:00
Lori Mason             F32          1:02:00
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Ward Swanson           M55          1:02:00
Cindy Lawrence         F34          1:02:00
Bryce Mestas           M13          1:02:00
Luke Hurt              M14          1:02:00
Brenda Avery           F51          1:02:00
Aaron Vannostrand      M31          1:02:01
Eric Gilbert           M34          1:02:01
Robert Lavin           M38          1:02:01
Frederick Belzer       M55          1:02:01
Mark Bowles            M25          1:02:01
Jennifer Redmond       F28          1:02:01
Nancy Barish           F44          1:02:01
Chet Tetta             M40          1:02:01
Lauren Bloom           F19          1:02:01
John Shaw              M34          1:02:01
John Yates             M57          1:02:01
Magdalena Rzyska       F48          1:02:01
Suzanna Schulze        F43          1:02:02
Craig Dies             M34          1:02:02
Christy Miller         F28          1:02:02
Ryan Ivy               M12          1:02:02
Norman Perish          M33          1:02:02
Amanda Spillman        F16          1:02:02
Stacey Baird           F33          1:02:02
Michael Francavilla    M29          1:02:02
Tami Sivy              F27          1:02:02
Hugh Murphy            M41          1:02:02
Jesse Noble            M12          1:02:02
Quinque Harris         M22          1:02:02
Ian McCumber           M23          1:02:02
Houston Hill           M8           1:02:02
Karen Rice             F37          1:02:02
Jennifer Miller        F37          1:02:02
Bridget Moriconi       F35          1:02:02
Ashley Gayle           F28          1:02:03
Jacqueline Hardy       F28          1:02:03
Jeff Villanueva        M48          1:02:03
David Jend             M22          1:02:03
Mario Pacheco          M23          1:02:03
Victoria McCarthy      F34          1:02:03
Karen Hill             F36          1:02:03
Russ Crawford          M62          1:02:03
Connie Zermuehlen      F26          1:02:03
Dayna Craver           F31          1:02:03
Michelle Coulter       F34          1:02:03
Vaiva Bihm             F29          1:02:03
Michael Bloom          M53          1:02:03
Wendy Hardman          F25          1:02:03
Stephen Mikolajczak    M43          1:02:03
Stellie Quinn          F43          1:02:03
Russ Smart             M33          1:02:04
Diane Lawson           F26          1:02:04
Mindy Nace             F23          1:02:04
Linda Billera          F50          1:02:04
Aaron Van Den Berg     M24          1:02:04
Jonn Harris            M38          1:02:04
Joanne Harbert         F52          1:02:04
Eric Peterson          M47          1:02:04
Kimberly Summers       F24          1:02:04
Billy Erickson         M51          1:02:04
Julie Mangia           F25          1:02:04
Danielle Nicholson     F13          1:02:04
Amy Smart              F32          1:02:04
Quentin Gwyer          M26          1:02:04
Debbie Fuelling        F43          1:02:05
Mona Limon             F35          1:02:05
Paul Voss              M42          1:02:05
Michael Storrar        M25          1:02:05
Sara Clay              F25          1:02:05
Rick Levy              M13          1:02:05
Ryszard Kasprzyk       M31          1:02:05
Alexander Ciuuci       M11          1:02:05
Lora Glandorf          F28          1:02:05
Tamarah Long           F33          1:02:05
Katie Schwoerer        F27          1:02:05
Ikuko Yamazaki         F44          1:02:05
Ari Davis              M11          1:02:05
Kylie Berg             F31          1:02:05
John Ciucci            M42          1:02:05
Jesus Alvarado         M31          1:02:05
Linda Stinson          F48          1:02:05
Ruth Landreth          F38          1:02:05
Cori Mcmenamin         F26          1:02:05
Rory Moore             F25          1:02:05
Michelle Moritko       F24          1:02:06
Thomas Mueller         M43          1:02:06
Karen Hedman           F34          1:02:06
Erik Hansen            M40          1:02:06
Kasia Hammer           F22          1:02:06
James Stinson          M56          1:02:06
Dustin Stoffle         M21          1:02:06
Julianne Craft         F13          1:02:06
Christopher Bostic     M13          1:02:06
Butch Clem             M25          1:02:06
Sara Schroeder         F29          1:02:06
Katrina Raybun         F22          1:02:06
Joseph Novosad         M51          1:02:06
Nadine Fremgen         F26          1:02:06
Chrissy Spinuzzi       F28          1:02:06
Chrissy North          F26          1:02:06
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Jodie Brandt           F40          1:02:06
Sean Milburn           M12          1:02:06
Ken Hicks              M56          1:02:06
KATHY MARSHALL         F38          1:02:06
Kelsey Miller          F14          1:02:06
Mark Zenner            M23          1:02:06
John Stockton          M49          1:02:06
Diego Hunt             M30          1:02:06
Dan Tessier            M52          1:02:06
Lisa Cygan             F40          1:02:07
Sergio Balderas        M41          1:02:07
Stephanie Kohler       F46          1:02:07
Kimberly Romens        F23          1:02:07
Carla Baker            F31          1:02:07
Joanne Rosener         F49          1:02:07
Margaret Hicks         F34          1:02:07
Hannah Wanebo          F24          1:02:07
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:02:07
Michele Cushatt        F30          1:02:07
Gary Humphrey          M31          1:02:07
Carrie Duncan          F22          1:02:07
Christy Ruffell        F24          1:02:07
Michael Moritko        M55          1:02:07
Richard Lapp           M48          1:02:07
James Wheeler          M59          1:02:07
John Youngquist        M35          1:02:07
Stanley Schwartz       M44          1:02:07
Robert Schutz          M40          1:02:07
Rodrick Lucero         M39          1:02:08
Sandi Gibson           F44          1:02:08
Jessica Lindsey        F30          1:02:08
Amy Davidsen           F22          1:02:08
Carla Braddy           F35          1:02:08
Deric Mason            M37          1:02:08
Sonja Moore            F30          1:02:08
Richard Rosener        M52          1:02:08
Katie Connifey         F47          1:02:08
Dave Guillen           M22          1:02:08
Katrina Robinson       F22          1:02:08
Colleen Fedders        F32          1:02:08
Jessica King           F18          1:02:08
John Lucero            M28          1:02:08
Amy Jones              F28          1:02:08
Debra Mason            F34          1:02:08
Evan Killeen           M26          1:02:08
Chris McManus          M30          1:02:08
Shawn Ludolph          M31          1:02:09
Royce Miller           M39          1:02:09
Travis Broxton         M52          1:02:09
Tracy O'Hara           F21          1:02:09
Stacey Farnum          F27          1:02:09
Malia Maunakea         F21          1:02:09
Cynthia Studebaker     F47          1:02:09
Kevin Thompson         M43          1:02:09
Caleb Bostic           M12          1:02:09
Christopher Lindsey    M31          1:02:09
Sarah Lehto            F23          1:02:09
Robert Weber           M38          1:02:09
Russell Downing        M27          1:02:09
Mary Pearce            F44          1:02:09
Jack Madden            M8           1:02:09
William Hardt          M58          1:02:09
Christie Kersnich      F24          1:02:09
Julie Ziemer           F34          1:02:10
Larry Reinmuth         M49          1:02:10
Michael McQuaid        M30          1:02:10
David Bagwell          M26          1:02:10
Sara Hinman            F14          1:02:10
James Campbell         M42          1:02:10
Emily Peyton           F21          1:02:10
Herbert Bacon          M72          1:02:10
Allyssa Phillips       F19          1:02:10
Daniel McGlothlin      M47          1:02:10
Heidi Wanner           F19          1:02:10
Amber Tuma             F19          1:02:10
Sherri Gallagher       F31          1:02:10
Bridget Unruh          F33          1:02:10
Kevin Kostecki         M12          1:02:10
Sandra Rostie          F58          1:02:10
Levi Iarussi           M19          1:02:11
Gregg DeBoever         M40          1:02:11
Mary Brethour          F47          1:02:11
John Hurt              M41          1:02:11
Kathleen Hayhurst      F28          1:02:11
Leah Manz              F16          1:02:11
Maggie Riggs           F15          1:02:11
Clare Altemus          F26          1:02:11
Jessica Novitksy       F19          1:02:11
Dean Book              M37          1:02:11
Holly Giron            F26          1:02:11
Sean Ring              M19          1:02:11
Dennis Desparrois      M32          1:02:11
Lily Smith             F19          1:02:11
Christopher Burch      M36          1:02:11
Jenny Bryant           F25          1:02:11
Luanne Austin          F39          1:02:11
Leo Moore              M54          1:02:11
Jennifer Wilke         F37          1:02:11
Jaci Rutt              F16          1:02:11
Dick Martinson         M55          1:02:12
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Jen Ward               F20          1:02:12
Petra Johnson          F41          1:02:12
Amy Dahlstrom          F26          1:02:12
Craig Galaydick        M22          1:02:12
Shreve Hicks           F33          1:02:12
Larry Haak             M46          1:02:12
Chad Giron             M29          1:02:12
Evan Johnson           M52          1:02:12
Nicole Farro           F34          1:02:12
Christine Hughes       F19          1:02:12
Erik Heim              M20          1:02:12
Ann Stuart             F54          1:02:12
Carol Cummings         F58          1:02:12
Yamira Pagan           F26          1:02:12
Jennifer Jeffrey       F31          1:02:12
Nancy Moore            F48          1:02:12
Brian Jett             M25          1:02:12
Christina Aragon       F29          1:02:13
Sean Branson           M23          1:02:13
Barbara Conti          F47          1:02:13
Richard Cummings       M58          1:02:13
Kathy Heimann          F42          1:02:13
Jennifer Boles         F20          1:02:13
Christian Lingley      M28          1:02:13
Jennifer Lang          F29          1:02:13
Lauren Paul            F20          1:02:13
Sarah Wadsworth        F27          1:02:13
Cody Heimann           M8           1:02:14
George Eliopulos       M42          1:02:14
Mindy Burkhardt        F12          1:02:14
Robin McFadzen         F39          1:02:14
Aaron Swanson          M25          1:02:14
Steven Ruggiero        M49          1:02:14
Eric Bornstein         M30          1:02:14
Stephen Reyes          M28          1:02:14
steve creamer          M50          1:02:14
Kelly Little           F22          1:02:14
Amy Keleman            F30          1:02:14
Tracy Landercasper     F23          1:02:14
Allyn Burns            M24          1:02:14
Shelly Jernigan        F35          1:02:14
Ron Vernon             M34          1:02:14
Alfonso Gonzalez       M23          1:02:14
Mike Little            M25          1:02:15
Tracy Stegall          F33          1:02:15
Raymond Brammer        M24          1:02:15
Rebecca Myers          F24          1:02:15
Lauren Burt            F22          1:02:15
Penelope O'Donnell     F53          1:02:15
Clifford Grimes        M36          1:02:15
Megan Burt             F25          1:02:15
Nina Herrick           F44          1:02:15
Timothy Gordon         M39          1:02:15
Brittany Perrich       F13          1:02:15
Andrea Bailey          F12          1:02:15
Julie Johnson          F32          1:02:16
Judy Paradeis          F44          1:02:16
Dana Jurich            F20          1:02:16
Kari Larson            F28          1:02:16
Charlie O'Leary        M56          1:02:16
Jason Donnelly         M26          1:02:16
Jamie Rieb             F26          1:02:16
Lori Fuller            F34          1:02:16
Cindy Nasky            F35          1:02:16
Zoe Sternberg          F23          1:02:16
Rob Horvath            M33          1:02:16
Arturo Hernandez       M36          1:02:16
Barry Ebert            M52          1:02:16
Marlee Van Winkle      F11          1:02:16
Kaitlyn Patz           F14          1:02:17
Alana Hawley           F37          1:02:17
Steven DeMarco         M26          1:02:17
Tracy Mann-Reno        F36          1:02:17
Jessica Phillips       F19          1:02:17
Sam Van Winkle         M41          1:02:17
Steve McFadden         M18          1:02:17
George Mulhern         M49          1:02:17
Louis Espinal          M41          1:02:17
Tim Patz               M39          1:02:17
Mark Bailey            M51          1:02:17
Dawn Easton            F47          1:02:17
Eugene Loui            M31          1:02:17
Matthew Muncy          M21          1:02:17
David Richards         M25          1:02:17
Char Modlich           F45          1:02:18
David Wolaver          M48          1:02:18
Joseph Felix           M54          1:02:18
Rebecca Archer         F40          1:02:18
Jennifer Pitman        F31          1:02:18
Lisa Oatey             F24          1:02:18
Michael III Sausa      M11          1:02:18
Christopher Boeskool   M28          1:02:18
Christopher Howell     M26          1:02:18
Beth Downey            F34          1:02:18
Brian Kirtland         M26          1:02:18
Kendra Kirsch          F6           1:02:18
Karen Wakefield        F39          1:02:19
Derek Pollard          M21          1:02:19
Michael Harrell        M35          1:02:19
Carol Umstead          F27          1:02:19
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Nancy Meyers           F25          1:02:19
James Longmire         M44          1:02:19
Dante Rumore           M21          1:02:19
Susan E. Sanchez       F42          1:02:19
Thomas Flaherty        M57          1:02:19
Jennifer Uselman       F25          1:02:19
Michael Sausa          M42          1:02:19
Kelly Graham           F31          1:02:19
Deedrea DeFoe          F27          1:02:19
Mark Minor             M38          1:02:20
William Knodel         M37          1:02:20
David Barcik           M31          1:02:20
Charles Ferrell        M48          1:02:20
Donald Burns           M22          1:02:20
Jennifer Mika          F25          1:02:20
Melanie Humphrey       F53          1:02:20
Molly Cozza            F28          1:02:20
Anthony Oakes          M22          1:02:20
Suzanne Hayes          F39          1:02:20
Zoey Walder-Hoge       F12          1:02:20
Ruben Campos           M21          1:02:20
Nathan Edwards         M8           1:02:20
Lora Baker             F28          1:02:21
Amanda Serls           F27          1:02:21
Jordan Blackmer        M8           1:02:21
Thomas Lurquin         M32          1:02:21
Erica Gardner          F29          1:02:21
Audrey Ford            F12          1:02:21
Mark Redmond           M40          1:02:21
Sarah Burkhardt        F19          1:02:21
James Donaldson Jr.    M42          1:02:21
Doug West              M38          1:02:21
Jean Blackme           M37          1:02:21
Helena Shirai          F30          1:02:21
Sarah Warren           F24          1:02:21
Paul Bisbal            M33          1:02:21
Dominic Syracuse       M13          1:02:21
Darrell Wardell        M22          1:02:21
K.C. Beachy            F29          1:02:21
DEBRA PLASTERS         F50          1:02:21
Brett Kohl             M24          1:02:22
Scott Davies           M47          1:02:22
Myra Starkey           F38          1:02:22
Nathan Gregory         M26          1:02:22
Jennifer Sobania       F29          1:02:22
Darrell Daley          M41          1:02:22
William Hunter         M52          1:02:22
Jesse Anderson         M14          1:02:22
Tina Ruiz              F34          1:02:22
Jim Naumiec            M41          1:02:22
Michelle Lejeune       F30          1:02:22
Warren Myers           M43          1:02:22
Brett Carlile          M26          1:02:22
Jeffrey Heidenga       M35          1:02:22
Adam Johnson           M20          1:02:22
Richard Parrish        M43          1:02:23
Robert Wolfe           M45          1:02:23
David Getches          M59          1:02:23
Patrick Hart           M12          1:02:23
Jimmie Garcia          M49          1:02:23
Bruce Kranzberg        M47          1:02:23
Kerry Lowden           F25          1:02:23
Imam Sugianto          M37          1:02:23
Chuck Cziczo           M52          1:02:23
Susan Pringle          F52          1:02:23
David Butler           M29          1:02:23
Scott Brown            M37          1:02:23
Suzanne Schultz        F24          1:02:23
Joy Burris             F35          1:02:24
Inge Gill              F38          1:02:24
Mary Hiatt             F45          1:02:24
Charles Hart           M45          1:02:24
Jeff O'Connell         M45          1:02:24
Kevin Mahoney          M10          1:02:24
Leif Bothun            M25          1:02:24
Sarah Evans            F37          1:02:24
Jillian Rex            F15          1:02:24
Chris Matousek         F38          1:02:24
Jimmy Wang             M25          1:02:24
John Mozier            M29          1:02:24
John Goheen            M47          1:02:24
Amy Harmon             F35          1:02:24
Rachel Condon          F25          1:02:24
Dwight Harts           M42          1:02:24
Sandy Brennan          F50          1:02:24
Cathy Stevens          F38          1:02:24
Jeff Merkel            M27          1:02:25
Suzanna Wasito         F29          1:02:25
Sylvie Gravel          M43          1:02:25
Sherri Hardester       F31          1:02:25
Darcy Kissel           F21          1:02:25
Hayden Holbrook        M12          1:02:25
Taylor James           M11          1:02:25
Michael Park           M30          1:02:25
Michael Sharp          M46          1:02:25
Michael Ferger         M28          1:02:25
Kenneth Roberge        M55          1:02:25
Lori Sherry            F38          1:02:25
Michael McCready       M27          1:02:26
George Coon            M62          1:02:26
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Tom Lagos              M46          1:02:26
Jennifer Boettner      F23          1:02:26
Laurie Smith           F23          1:02:26
Brenda Ziegler         F38          1:02:26
Aya Miyoshi            F29          1:02:26
Thaine Kramer          M35          1:02:26
Leslie Sugianto        F34          1:02:26
Debbie Irsfeld         F31          1:02:26
Pete Palermo           M31          1:02:26
Austin Schauer         M15          1:02:27
Ted Shepherd           M43          1:02:27
Ryder Dale             M9           1:02:27
Andrew Brogaard        M30          1:02:27
Brenda Swedlund        F34          1:02:27
Greg Torres            M14          1:02:27
Brian Farmer           M40          1:02:27
Craig Moulton          M47          1:02:27
Amy Hardie             F27          1:02:27
Leroy Smith            M53          1:02:27
Dawn West              F33          1:02:28
Debra Kish             F43          1:02:28
Susan M Leising        F27          1:02:28
Lisa Haney             F39          1:02:28
Robin Satterwhite      U50          1:02:28
Brenda Hugo            F39          1:02:28
John Zakavec           M36          1:02:28
Gail Royce             F50          1:02:28
Chris Chamberlin       M29          1:02:28
Kirsty Burnard         F28          1:02:28
Michelle Nell          F29          1:02:28
Alex Trujano           M24          1:02:29
Brian Seibert          M28          1:02:29
Chris Sarris           M37          1:02:29
Alexis Gilborn         M32          1:02:29
Leann Lesmeister       F38          1:02:29
Mariah Hindes          F18          1:02:29
Shawn Puente           M33          1:02:29
Ram Sreerangam         M30          1:02:29
Ari Melmed             M35          1:02:29
Kon Damas              M51          1:02:29
Michele Kleet          F31          1:02:29
Alicia Daugherty       F30          1:02:30
Robert Scott           M54          1:02:30
Cathleen Stephens      F30          1:02:30
Ellen Satterwhite      F19          1:02:30
Katie McKinsey         F26          1:02:30
Megan French           F16          1:02:30
Katie Freedman         F27          1:02:30
David Nimock           M15          1:02:30
Jordan Puckett         F14          1:02:30
Henry Mai              M24          1:02:30
David Kelly            M37          1:02:30
Franny High            F22          1:02:30
Rosanne Allen          F36          1:02:30
Lee Robinson           M54          1:02:30
Brian Bartlett         M49          1:02:30
Jennifer Hill          F24          1:02:31
Paul Banks             M31          1:02:31
Timothy Ward           M38          1:02:31
Virginia Ikeda         F54          1:02:31
Kim Jackson            F31          1:02:31
Sandy Gonzales         F20          1:02:31
Stephanie Temples      F37          1:02:31
Lori Pacheco           F35          1:02:31
Tamara Flora           F25          1:02:31
Maggie Luck            F45          1:02:31
Kirby Cockerham        M75          1:02:31
Mary Poole             F50          1:02:31
Tresa Cook             F28          1:02:31
Emily Nieuwsma         F26          1:02:31
Natalie Hoekstra       F9           1:02:32
Colleen Walker         F31          1:02:32
Mark Olbrantz          M34          1:02:32
Michael Estes          M13          1:02:32
Kathryn Klehr          F23          1:02:32
Bryce Allen            M28          1:02:32
Katie Curry            F23          1:02:32
Laird Cagan            M54          1:02:32
Shellie Allen          F34          1:02:32
Peter Senior           M37          1:02:32
Carol Daily            F57          1:02:32
Joann Graham           F60          1:02:32
Magnussen John         M26          1:02:32
Anne Walsh             F19          1:02:32
Carilynn Kalamaya      F20          1:02:32
Heather Hope           F24          1:02:33
Michael Tavarez        M47          1:02:33
Amber Johnson          F27          1:02:33
Beth Miller            F39          1:02:33
Stefanie Hill          F35          1:02:33
Jim Walsh              M53          1:02:33
Mary Eleanor Cockerham F70          1:02:33
Erin Hannig            F24          1:02:33
Allie Nychka           F13          1:02:33
Aaron Ewton            M11          1:02:33
Lesley Martin          F23          1:02:33
Michael Spaulding      M39          1:02:33
Jill Behlen            F10          1:02:33
Gary Arbuckle          M31          1:02:33
Barrett Inman          F12          1:02:34
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Douglas Nychka         M45          1:02:34
Dan Hoekstra           M39          1:02:34
Nicole Abbott          F24          1:02:34
Kathleen Inman         F45          1:02:34
Oscar Mendoza A.       M15          1:02:34
Lynne Elder            F39          1:02:34
Ted Cohen              M34          1:02:34
Matt Copps             M28          1:02:34
Kristin Kuehl          F22          1:02:34
Nicholas McGuffee      M12          1:02:34
Chris Mohr             M48          1:02:34
Alaurice Tafoya        F33          1:02:35
Justin Langfield       M12          1:02:35
Katie High             F19          1:02:35
Patricia Flick         F50          1:02:35
Dean Thedos            M48          1:02:35
Roger Prusse           M50          1:02:35
Frank Wendling         M64          1:02:35
Erin Griguts           F23          1:02:35
Brigitte Clench        F12          1:02:35
Susan Barber           F46          1:02:35
Michelle Werkmeister   F28          1:02:35
Matthew Messinger      M32          1:02:35
Patty Gattmann         F49          1:02:35
Michael Parks          M13          1:02:35
Eugene Roth            M39          1:02:35
Kimberly Maras         F43          1:02:35
Carol Shonka           F58          1:02:36
Kelly Place            F29          1:02:36
Jessica MacDonald      F31          1:02:36
Eddie Lyons            M71          1:02:36
Becky May              F39          1:02:36
Sabrina Serna          F27          1:02:36
Nikolas Loecher        M21          1:02:36
Jennifer Baldwin       F29          1:02:36
Leah Rinard            F33          1:02:36
Frederick Rollenhagen  M27          1:02:36
Martha Rodriguez       F26          1:02:37
Rick Rogers            M46          1:02:37
Alicia Berger          F21          1:02:37
Susan Markus           F37          1:02:37
Sarah Carson           F12          1:02:37
Adele Willson          F41          1:02:37
Christine Etschmaier   F25          1:02:37
Elizabeth Korevaar     F41          1:02:37
Hollie Brakken         F21          1:02:37
Nathan Josephs         M10          1:02:37
Ron Dodd               M61          1:02:38
Kevin Powell           M37          1:02:38
Julie Jacobsen         F31          1:02:38
Kathleen Moler         F53          1:02:38
Garin Bethel           M40          1:02:38
Britt Gondrezick       F22          1:02:38
Debbie Plass           F31          1:02:38
William Melhado        M9           1:02:38
Brian Irsfeld          M31          1:02:38
Valerie Grube          F32          1:02:38
Stephen Blitz          M60          1:02:38
Aimee Lloyd            F32          1:02:38
Michael Lyster         M53          1:02:38
Sharon Pitman          F29          1:02:38
Wayne Thomas           M44          1:02:39
Amy Buss               F30          1:02:39
Shedd Webster          M58          1:02:39
Tracy Hall             F23          1:02:39
Hugh Josephs           M44          1:02:39
Ashton Pentico         M13          1:02:39
Christopher Robinson   M19          1:02:39
Andrea Thompson        F33          1:02:39
Shannon Hageman        F13          1:02:39
Sherrie Smith          F36          1:02:39
Chuck Weston           M46          1:02:39
Amie Hennen            F28          1:02:39
Talon Roggasch         M11          1:02:39
Thom Dahler            M53          1:02:39
Ken Apple              M37          1:02:40
Inge Peate             F61          1:02:40
Michele Mandeville     F30          1:02:40
William Rhode          M58          1:02:40
Shannon Lahr           F19          1:02:40
Shanna Jamsay          F28          1:02:40
David Canfield         M47          1:02:40
Carrie Glover          F29          1:02:40
John Simonds           M66          1:02:40
Kristin Bugbee         F16          1:02:40
Tim Kennedy            M30          1:02:40
Michele Conaghan       F34          1:02:40
Tracy Babb             M11          1:02:40
Danny Spoonts          M51          1:02:40
Stewart Copeland       M21          1:02:40
Richard Brown          M27          1:02:40
Sheri Leffew           F26          1:02:40
Elizabeth Abram        F23          1:02:40
Allison Freedman       F30          1:02:41
Siobhan Michelotti     F30          1:02:41
Meredith McFadden      F25          1:02:41
Lisa Moler             F19          1:02:41
Leslie Sturdevant      F19          1:02:41
Wendy Bailey           F24          1:02:41
Evelyn Dale            F41          1:02:41
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Roderick Pentico       M40          1:02:41
Jennifer Hazen         F29          1:02:41
Molly Rumery           F15          1:02:42
Jamie Overberg         F33          1:02:42
William Badenhoop      M47          1:02:42
Christie Stratman      F38          1:02:42
Annie Lorson           F21          1:02:42
Diana McDonald         F30          1:02:42
Richard Wilshusen      M50          1:02:42
Brooke Davidsen        F30          1:02:42
Jeremiah Hartley       M18          1:02:42
Tate Fishburn          M35          1:02:42
Gwen Kittel            F39          1:02:42
Shayne Dalton          F40          1:02:42
Holly Sutterer         F27          1:02:42
Mark Rickman           M27          1:02:42
Stephen Droke          M47          1:02:42
Laura Rovira           F26          1:02:42
Paul Sicaras           M29          1:02:42
Tyler Wilkinson        M14          1:02:42
Timothy Clark          M21          1:02:42
Leslie Gilderheus      F31          1:02:43
Justin Oney            M25          1:02:43
Greg Schultz           M33          1:02:43
Chad Shoemaker         M23          1:02:43
Erin Sweet             F26          1:02:43
Ann Ruth               F27          1:02:43
Jennifer Martinez      F12          1:02:43
Chris Mizner           M37          1:02:43
Michael Tanzella       M30          1:02:43
Cahleen Hegarty        F19          1:02:43
Todd King              M28          1:02:43
Julie Vanlaanen        F39          1:02:43
Danielle Malberg       F21          1:02:43
Kim Becker             M51          1:02:43
Brenda Wolfe           F38          1:02:43
Tara Gorman            F32          1:02:43
Anne Grote             F34          1:02:43
Mary Langenfeld        F32          1:02:43
Derwin Allen           M37          1:02:43
William Gibson         M32          1:02:43
Jim Barrett            M21          1:02:44
Susan Stensing         F25          1:02:44
Mark Cantrell          M37          1:02:44
James Albersheim       M39          1:02:44
Amy Plant              F19          1:02:44
Stanley Larson         M65          1:02:44
Lori Thomas            F33          1:02:44
Kelly Siegmund         F18          1:02:44
Bridget Kenny          F21          1:02:44
Elizabeth Maguire      F25          1:02:44
Ashlyn Rhule           F12          1:02:44
Joshua Hukriede        M23          1:02:44
Donald Nelson          M20          1:02:44
Christopher Seitzer    M35          1:02:45
Jody Berger            F35          1:02:45
Becky Szalaj           F26          1:02:45
Rhonda Akin            F44          1:02:45
Matt Jones             M30          1:02:45
Jamie Nau              M21          1:02:45
John Chrisholm         M43          1:02:45
Lesley Taylor          F23          1:02:45
Melissa Moses          F23          1:02:45
Christy Taylor         F24          1:02:46
Dori Gills             F11          1:02:46
Chad Howell            M15          1:02:46
Steve Puter            M52          1:02:46
Terri Wilshusen        F47          1:02:46
Betsy Chase            F55          1:02:46
Chance Angell          M25          1:02:46
Jeanna Rouse           F21          1:02:46
John Trapnell          M38          1:02:46
Matthew Sanning        M38          1:02:46
Kimberly Sireno        F23          1:02:46
Randy Nelson           M29          1:02:46
Paula Stanton          F48          1:02:46
Joe Lamb               M54          1:02:47
Carol Shaffer          F25          1:02:47
Christie Spiker        F27          1:02:47
David Rudman           M47          1:02:47
Erika Fleming          F20          1:02:47
Paul Lawson            M56          1:02:47
James Zarske           M27          1:02:47
Teresa Kaufman         F33          1:02:47
Jessie LeJeune         F21          1:02:47
Varda Tzur             F58          1:02:47
John McGinley          M51          1:02:47
Nichole Vigil          F24          1:02:47
Emily Voorhees         F25          1:02:48
Hal Bruno              M41          1:02:48
Adriane Caruana        F21          1:02:48
Jens Pietrzyk          M22          1:02:48
William Roushey III    M31          1:02:48
Susan Spengler         F30          1:02:48
Jim Talaric            M56          1:02:48
Sharon Conlee          F40          1:02:48
Mark Engleman          M22          1:02:48
Christina Baker        F21          1:02:48
MICHELLE NEEL          F17          1:02:49
Jacquie Beckvermit     F13          1:02:49
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Jennifer Schutzenhofer F28          1:02:49
Shantel Mattis         F31          1:02:49
Jeffrey Van Ornum      M36          1:02:49
Jennifer Sheridan      F25          1:02:49
Douglas Griffes        M52          1:02:49
Dan Chung              M25          1:02:49
Heather Broughton      F16          1:02:49
Peter Angell           M62          1:02:49
Carolyn Young          F60          1:02:49
Kimberley Robinson     F32          1:02:49
Veronica Albo          F13          1:02:49
Carshon Rodgers        F30          1:02:49
Maggie Scoffin         F26          1:02:49
Catherine Himmes       F17          1:02:49
Jay Patak              M35          1:02:49
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:02:49
Meg Greenhouse         F34          1:02:49
Mark Upton             M25          1:02:49
Keelin McCreery        F21          1:02:49
Andrea Disch           F29          1:02:49
Ben Olsen              M10          1:02:50
Ellen Creagar          F37          1:02:50
Brian Smallwood        M24          1:02:50
Ellen Bitter           F31          1:02:50
Kathie Kramer          F43          1:02:50
Valerie Gerali         F36          1:02:50
Beth Schonberger       F14          1:02:50
Kimberly Zimmerman     F37          1:02:50
Aree Bly               F30          1:02:50
Blake Jeffries         M30          1:02:50
Kara Anderson          F22          1:02:50
Ian Wolfe              M28          1:02:50
Cynthia Price          F38          1:02:50
Judy Feinsinger        F28          1:02:51
Steven Moores          M49          1:02:51
Lori Hollingsworth     F30          1:02:51
Sarah Kneivel          F23          1:02:51
Thomas Steshyn         M55          1:02:51
Christine Kofler       F35          1:02:51
Lorie Curry            F42          1:02:51
Kristin Andersen       F33          1:02:51
Erika Florez           F23          1:02:51
Gary Patton            M44          1:02:51
Marianne Aiken         F41          1:02:51
Betsy Hitchcock        F46          1:02:51
Ellen Hayes            F30          1:02:51
Jodi Pratt             F29          1:02:51
Sarah Nagel            F17          1:02:51
Kira Barton            F65          1:02:51
Jeffrey Klinger        M33          1:02:51
Chris Tombari          M31          1:02:51
Erin Hickey            F24          1:02:51
Branden Wright         M19          1:02:51
Greg Douras            M18          1:02:51
Alicia Martinez        F37          1:02:51
Shawn Shaffer          M24          1:02:52
Charles H Nichols      M52          1:02:52
Kelsey Moore           F12          1:02:52
Dawn Gerberich         F23          1:02:52
Carrie Ecker           F28          1:02:52
Desiree Carr           F26          1:02:52
Whit Collins           M49          1:02:52
Christopher Wilson     M43          1:02:52
Rachel Embery          F26          1:02:52
Cory Peterson          M25          1:02:52
Emily Landblom         F12          1:02:52
Kendrick Kaeck         M14          1:02:52
Karen Roughton         F31          1:02:52
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:02:52
Sherri Lancton         F55          1:02:52
Kristen Sperry         F27          1:02:52
John Barnes            M31          1:02:53
Kathleen Allison       F55          1:02:53
Guido Rozitis          M50          1:02:53
Richard Birdsall       M52          1:02:53
Patricia Baxter        F49          1:02:53
Melissa Noe            F20          1:02:53
Russell Moore          M49          1:02:53
Gay Campbell           F40          1:02:53
Jeffrey Smith          M30          1:02:53
Nicki Mitchell         F22          1:02:53
Nora Earnest           F26          1:02:53
Marty Martell          M38          1:02:53
Sarah Burns            F19          1:02:53
Brady James            M10          1:02:53
Janet Garber           F49          1:02:53
LeAnn Nowak            F30          1:02:53
Sam Connor             M12          1:02:53
Amy Wheeler            F25          1:02:54
Susan Shipp            F40          1:02:54
Tracey Olson           F33          1:02:54
SARA NULLE             F16          1:02:54
Valerie Macheel        F19          1:02:54
Eric Hickman           M24          1:02:54
Laura Murcko           F38          1:02:54
Karmen Smith           F39          1:02:54
Jean Nistico           F55          1:02:54
Michael Whelan         M29          1:02:54
Donelle McCormick-Kimb F28          1:02:54
Margaret Vieth         F46          1:02:54
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Veronica Herrera       F36          1:02:54
Priscilla Rodriguez    F28          1:02:54
Ron Albo               M39          1:02:54
Holly Brooks           F25          1:02:54
Terrie Toombs          F47          1:02:55
Marlene Dean           F37          1:02:55
Mark McWhorter         M42          1:02:55
Josh Moran             M15          1:02:55
Courtenay Bumpas       F35          1:02:55
Christopher Shipp      M59          1:02:55
Joel Nishida           M39          1:02:55
Erin Daugherty         F25          1:02:55
Bonnie Kemp            F43          1:02:55
Eva Pickett            F42          1:02:55
Perry Brunero          M45          1:02:55
Mel Metcalf            M60          1:02:56
Cynthia South          F42          1:02:56
Kelly Craiger          F20          1:02:56
Jody Rodine            F46          1:02:56
Kenneth Feiler         M49          1:02:56
Linda Burris           F54          1:02:56
Noel Griffin           M40          1:02:56
Logan Dean             M10          1:02:56
Ryan Scott             M27          1:02:56
Zachary Ross           M16          1:02:56
Hilery Morris          F27          1:02:56
Jamie Thomson          M29          1:02:56
Donald Parkin          M43          1:02:56
Murray Forlong         M35          1:02:56
Kristin Guilford       F24          1:02:56
Diane White            F47          1:02:56
Kristina Tool          F34          1:02:56
Sarah Avril            F27          1:02:57
Jennifer Forlong       F34          1:02:57
Dan Hoskins            M37          1:02:57
Daniel Daly            M39          1:02:57
Corey Jones            M26          1:02:57
Doreen Jaggs           F37          1:02:57
Ingrida Senior         F36          1:02:57
Janice Fleming         F41          1:02:57
Eric Norlin            M30          1:02:57
George Craft           M59          1:02:57
Brian Hernandez        M30          1:02:57
Stacey Lundren         F12          1:02:57
Anthony Varra          M13          1:02:57
Kami Guarino           F35          1:02:57
Sandra Fish            F44          1:02:57
LeJeane Maske          F30          1:02:57
Marvin Fleming         M44          1:02:58
Cathy Glaab            F48          1:02:58
Andrew Ditges          M14          1:02:58
Kimberly Grosshuesch   F29          1:02:58
Jessica Hilley         F25          1:02:58
Steven Charles         M11          1:02:58
James Haid             M31          1:02:58
Jim St. Pierre         M42          1:02:58
David Wimert           M54          1:02:58
Gary Oliver            M36          1:02:58
Dan Adams              M32          1:02:58
Gene Johnson           M44          1:02:58
Vicki Huber            F45          1:02:58
Krista Olson           F31          1:02:58
Phil Perrone           M43          1:02:58
Kristen Sapp           F34          1:02:58
Timothy Charles        M48          1:02:59
Kasie Oneil            F24          1:02:59
Clare Craven           F26          1:02:59
Susan Kunz             F41          1:02:59
Todd Lindenmeyer       M28          1:02:59
Renee Backlund         F56          1:02:59
Robert Page II         M32          1:02:59
Humberto Aguilar       M12          1:02:59
Erin Luck              F12          1:02:59
Phillip Zielonka       M45          1:02:59
William McGehee        M33          1:02:59
Jaime Menard           F43          1:03:00
Kathleen Sullivan      F34          1:03:00
Robyn Sandekian        F32          1:03:00
Michael Archuleta      M41          1:03:00
Brian McGregor         M66          1:03:00
Sue Long               F46          1:03:00
Matthew Guarino        M36          1:03:00
Sue Fabeck             F25          1:03:00
Brian Beattie          M43          1:03:00
Mark Robinson          M14          1:03:00
Christopher Reid       M17          1:03:00
Erin Harvey            F24          1:03:00
JOHNNY MASLANIK        M16          1:03:00
Kristen Pugh           F15          1:03:00
Keith Norman           M34          1:03:00
Dolly Smith            F14          1:03:00
Marilyn Kenny          F54          1:03:00
Justin Spring          M26          1:03:01
Catherine Thach        F42          1:03:01
Terence Scholze        M55          1:03:01
Ben Harding            M53          1:03:01
Marie-Louis Galegor    F40          1:03:01
Brie Bunn              F14          1:03:01
Michael Bruckner       M14          1:03:01
Sigurds Zvejnieks      M48          1:03:01
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Madison Rothfuss       F10          1:03:01
Jeff Chapman           M33          1:03:01
Brad Walters           M22          1:03:01
Vincent Martinez       M39          1:03:02
Stratton Smith         M37          1:03:02
Janice Fritsch         F29          1:03:02
Elissa Chapman         F32          1:03:02
John Maggio            M37          1:03:02
Nicole Woodman         F22          1:03:02
Benjamin Rothfuss      M5           1:03:02
Sonja Skovsted         F20          1:03:02
Zachary Meyer          M22          1:03:02
Shreyas Kale           M18          1:03:02
Charles Erskin         M49          1:03:03
Tara Taylor            F43          1:03:03
Susan Quesada          F38          1:03:03
Kyle Fritsch           M33          1:03:03
Emmett Evans           M13          1:03:03
Christopher Parker     M16          1:03:03
Kristine Gillis        F26          1:03:03
Amy Black              F25          1:03:03
Lon Mason              M42          1:03:03
Bob Rothfuss           M47          1:03:03
Luke Harding           M9           1:03:03
Martin Veegar          M42          1:03:04
Bill Enright           M47          1:03:04
Jennifer Berwick       F24          1:03:04
Raymond Sons           M75          1:03:04
Ethan Evans            M11          1:03:04
Roxanne Ahlbrecht      F52          1:03:04
Chester Sadler         M55          1:03:04
Sarah Stephenson       F30          1:03:04
Sarah Anderson         F17          1:03:04
Mike Sander            M23          1:03:04
Christopher Varani     M25          1:03:05
Michael Lucas          M32          1:03:05
Alva Hagin             F50          1:03:05
Hannah Varani          F19          1:03:05
Peter Ruh              M41          1:03:05
Tara Damhoff           F28          1:03:05
Steve Leavengood       M37          1:03:05
Susan Blaha            F40          1:03:05
Kathryn Gillis         F22          1:03:05
Greg Braun             M15          1:03:05
Joseph Daniel          M47          1:03:05
Holly Dahn             F32          1:03:05
Kelli Kindel           F41          1:03:05
Andres Garza           M36          1:03:06
Dave Woodman           M49          1:03:06
Kristin Kirkwood       F24          1:03:06
Rebecca Keltner        F23          1:03:06
Karen Guile            F39          1:03:06
Sarah Burnett          F21          1:03:06
Judy Oblander          F57          1:03:06
James Baustian         M49          1:03:06
Shea Robison           F13          1:03:06
Christina Matteucci    F23          1:03:06
Robert Moore           M56          1:03:06
Chris Barlow           M17          1:03:06
Alan Terry             M56          1:03:06
Jennifer Martzolf      F29          1:03:06
Kaysie Schwartz        F31          1:03:06
Sarah Littmann         F25          1:03:06
Graham Vaughan         M28          1:03:07
John Foster            M35          1:03:07
John Hagin             M58          1:03:07
Caroline Price         F48          1:03:07
Carolyn Ziegler        F41          1:03:07
Eric Martzolf          M34          1:03:07
Lindsey Rem            F20          1:03:07
Shari Lewis            F36          1:03:07
Bradley Ziegler        M8           1:03:07
Michelle Hewitt        F14          1:03:07
Scott Oas              M51          1:03:07
Andrew Johnson         M28          1:03:07
Mike Pritchard         M30          1:03:07
Christie Craig         F23          1:03:07
Oscar Friedman         M8           1:03:07
Chris Barge            M25          1:03:07
Alexandra Lindsay      F13          1:03:08
Tracy Skerik           F33          1:03:08
Krista Leue            F46          1:03:08
Richard DiGeronimo     M24          1:03:08
Heather Gardiner       F30          1:03:08
Matt Dixon             M44          1:03:08
Scott Konecny          M31          1:03:08
Jo Marie Dancik        F45          1:03:08
Alison Traynor         F23          1:03:08
Jen Friedman           F32          1:03:08
Mary Claire Stevens    F17          1:03:08
Rhonda Ledbetter       F30          1:03:08
Felix Magalong         M47          1:03:08
Kimmy Grow             F32          1:03:08
Kenneth Herrera        M46          1:03:08
Francis Schneider      F46          1:03:08
Shea Cranor            F29          1:03:08
Clara Deser            F41          1:03:09
Matthew Downs          M27          1:03:09
Tess Dupont            F18          1:03:09
DONALD SHEELY          M46          1:03:09
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Adam Reed              M27          1:03:09
Reggie Huntington      F39          1:03:09
Roger Powley           M40          1:03:09
Stacy Rogers           F32          1:03:09
Jennifer McManus       F30          1:03:10
Ted Johnson            M47          1:03:10
Kathe Mehlbach         F45          1:03:10
Amy Adams              F45          1:03:10
Emily Downs            F26          1:03:10
Jericha Hopper         F18          1:03:10
Susan Lattarulo        F34          1:03:10
Emily Walbruch         F24          1:03:10
Emily Mueller          F13          1:03:10
Kara Wolf              F27          1:03:10
Jonathan Beer          M29          1:03:10
Jacqueline Cooper      F32          1:03:10
Matt Walker            M28          1:03:10
Judy Grossman          F47          1:03:10
Rodney Mundis          M54          1:03:10
Mike Miller            M54          1:03:10
Jennifer Kilbury       F40          1:03:11
Linda Hallock          F50          1:03:11
Patrick Mcgee          M56          1:03:11
Dawn Koenig            F31          1:03:11
Sarah Crump            F25          1:03:11
Kimberley Leverett     F38          1:03:11
Doug Schneider         M49          1:03:11
Marilee Papale         F34          1:03:11
Joseph Grenfell        M50          1:03:11
John Humphreys         M59          1:03:11
Sandra S Santesteban   M36          1:03:12
Paula Wilderman        F30          1:03:12
Masaya Ohno            M19          1:03:12
Jennifer Brittenham    F28          1:03:12
Brian Langenfeld       M49          1:03:12
Bryanna Brown          F11          1:03:12
Melisa Turner          F25          1:03:12
Jeff Freedman          M27          1:03:12
Colin Kelley           M14          1:03:12
Melissa Starbuck       F34          1:03:12
John Erickson          M58          1:03:12
Kathy Galusha          F25          1:03:12
Emily Larson           F20          1:03:13
Rebecca Pierce         F25          1:03:13
Emilio Chacon          M12          1:03:13
Scott Adams            M29          1:03:13
Doug Kennard           M44          1:03:13
Debbie Welsh           F47          1:03:13
Chip Mckinsey          M27          1:03:13
Jennifer Janney        F24          1:03:13
Mike Wells             M54          1:03:13
Liz McKenney           F25          1:03:13
Kevin Middleton        M31          1:03:13
Alison Dale            F40          1:03:13
Bonnie Mattingly       F52          1:03:13
David Leverett         M46          1:03:13
Vicky Goodner          F44          1:03:13
Michelle Pyeatte       F26          1:03:13
Deborah Malashock      F37          1:03:13
Raul Rodriguez         M29          1:03:14
Nettie Griffin         F38          1:03:14
Angela Jones           F34          1:03:14
Chad Evans             M28          1:03:14
Carol-Ann Griffin      F35          1:03:14
Whitney Sundquist      F27          1:03:14
KIRSTEN Sargent        F33          1:03:14
Greg Cook              M23          1:03:14
Sara Freedman          F12          1:03:14
Craig Clayton          M37          1:03:14
Tissa Illangasekare    M53          1:03:14
Tina Humphrey          F26          1:03:15
Derek Stevens          M20          1:03:15
Brandon Ladd           M26          1:03:15
Donald Goodwin         M31          1:03:15
Shanda Degen           F27          1:03:15
Wanda Polasek          F51          1:03:15
Anita Schwartz         F34          1:03:15
JON SUNDELL            M54          1:03:15
Kent Anderson          M47          1:03:15
Dennis Velenchenko     M55          1:03:15
Joel Goeltl            M31          1:03:15
Anthony Becker         M24          1:03:15
Kendra Tombolato       F11          1:03:15
Leslie Brennan         M52          1:03:15
Marion Greene          F45          1:03:15
Michael Schag          M34          1:03:16
Karen Habra            F30          1:03:16
Andrea Sienkiewicz     F24          1:03:16
Zachary Anderson       M11          1:03:16
Jennifer Sloan         F29          1:03:16
David Lauten           M44          1:03:16
Paul Baker             M20          1:03:16
Paquita Zuidema        F42          1:03:16
Chet Nieter            M30          1:03:16
Nicky Radcliffe        F32          1:03:16
Drew Schwartz          M43          1:03:16
Thomas Davids          M12          1:03:16
Dave Gustafson         M47          1:03:16
Annette Shaver         F42          1:03:16
Nathan Blaylock        M13          1:03:16
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Brian Mapes            M38          1:03:16
Kara Tetzlaff          F27          1:03:16
Amy Phipps             F28          1:03:16
Ronald Letnes          M57          1:03:17
Timothy Smith          M33          1:03:17
Wayne Sargent          M64          1:03:17
Andy Wolaver           M16          1:03:17
Sonny Lange            M60          1:03:17
Chris White            M30          1:03:17
Amanda Jamison         F21          1:03:17
Tanya Gall             F24          1:03:18
Zach Wear              M21          1:03:18
Jeff Richker           M40          1:03:18
John Irvin             M47          1:03:18
Sherry Moore           F38          1:03:18
Elizabeth Shumaker     F17          1:03:18
Jill Slater            F57          1:03:18
Carrie Zenti           F32          1:03:18
Thomas Duran           M42          1:03:18
Guy Bakken             M35          1:03:18
Lana Couchenour        F53          1:03:18
Anita Galicia          F39          1:03:18
Jorge Sigala           M34          1:03:19
Denise Lupear          F37          1:03:19
Jon Ruiz               M32          1:03:19
Elizabeth Kim          F23          1:03:19
Miles King             M14          1:03:19
Elliott Bostrom        M24          1:03:19
Jerry Haberkorn        M35          1:03:19
Thomas Pak             M52          1:03:19
Henry Jr King          M51          1:03:19
Kris Hudson            M30          1:03:19
Tori Spielman          F22          1:03:19
Paul Athey             M42          1:03:19
Jill Hancock           F13          1:03:19
Dyrone Minors          M41          1:03:19
Jenny Madrid           F22          1:03:19
Kim Elkins             F27          1:03:20
John Stevens           M45          1:03:20
Sunni Swan             F25          1:03:20
Joseph Lundstrom       M36          1:03:20
Garth Conroe,  Jr.     M53          1:03:20
Albert Silva           M52          1:03:20
Jocelyn Materi         F14          1:03:20
Lisa Aldrich           F31          1:03:20
Ellen Gager            F51          1:03:20
JJ Wagner              F25          1:03:21
Richard Monson         M55          1:03:21
Deborah Goeken         F45          1:03:21
Katelynn Johnson       F10          1:03:21
Renee Richker          F36          1:03:21
Heather Miears         F18          1:03:21
Terry Hall             M57          1:03:21
Jackie Wolfgang        F13          1:03:21
Beth Henry             F25          1:03:21
Leslie Glustrom        F47          1:03:21
Mellissa Gutierrez     F31          1:03:21
Peter Payne            M44          1:03:21
Bev Griesse            F45          1:03:21
Lauren Lennon          F42          1:03:22
Greg Smith             M33          1:03:22
Michol Bauer           F30          1:03:22
Phil Boothby           M26          1:03:22
Sasha Brenner          F25          1:03:22
Heather Bechtold       F26          1:03:22
David Wortendyke       M64          1:03:22
Melissa Schaefer       F27          1:03:22
Dave Rosenberg         M50          1:03:22
Sheila Sullivan        F27          1:03:22
Mary Vargas            F27          1:03:22
Ryan J Cynoski         M20          1:03:22
Jason Wild             M21          1:03:23
Teresa Grim            F42          1:03:23
Michele Eshleman       F35          1:03:23
Camille Wanetka        F26          1:03:23
Christopher Bayon      M25          1:03:23
Bill Rech              M58          1:03:23
Bill Boothby           M59          1:03:23
Bobby Alexander        M41          1:03:23
Katie Pankey           F16          1:03:23
Maura Weiler           F33          1:03:24
Daniel Havens          M26          1:03:24
Beth Harry             F19          1:03:24
Erin Nohelty           F16          1:03:24
Kenneth Wright         M73          1:03:24
Eric Escobedo          M29          1:03:24
Jimmy Whittall         M50          1:03:24
Trisha Brown           F23          1:03:24
Tara Roth              F26          1:03:24
Carson Brush           M20          1:03:24
Cristin Frey           F21          1:03:24
Michael Jacobs         M24          1:03:24
Kathryn Lightenburger  F39          1:03:24
Lene Thorud            F33          1:03:24
Timothy Demars         M47          1:03:24
Erin White             F29          1:03:24
Alex Scambos           M13          1:03:24
Megan Dally            F17          1:03:24
Karen Schaefer         F23          1:03:24
Peter Dunn             M57          1:03:24
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Courtney Unterreiner   F31          1:03:25
Erik Welch             M32          1:03:25
Howard Saunders        M59          1:03:25
Isaac Spence           M9           1:03:25
Bob Pankey             M41          1:03:25
Marguerite Hitchens    F26          1:03:25
Jacqueline Flicker     F22          1:03:25
Scott Bacom            M23          1:03:25
Spencer Railsback      F24          1:03:26
Van Spence             M40          1:03:26
Jill Lucas             F30          1:03:26
Duster Pevonka         M29          1:03:26
Susan Moran            F43          1:03:26
Sara Schaefer          F24          1:03:26
Amy Bloom              F30          1:03:26
Debbie Stewart         F34          1:03:26
Omar Mendoza           M34          1:03:26
Barbara Anderson       F41          1:03:26
Joni Ditzler           F26          1:03:26
Jan Mueller            F38          1:03:26
Peter O'Reilly         M40          1:03:26
Jimmy Reed             M10          1:03:26
Elizabeth Taggart      F46          1:03:26
Roy Ladewig            M38          1:03:27
Jodi Ealy              F33          1:03:27
Patrick Harmon         M54          1:03:27
Elizabeth Redak        F28          1:03:27
Jill Cruickshank       F27          1:03:27
Margo Irvin            F14          1:03:27
Wendy Zummer           F36          1:03:27
Jim Reed               M44          1:03:27
JAMES WILBORN          M51          1:03:27
Jayme Martin           F36          1:03:27
Marilyn Findley        F53          1:03:27
Jodie Jordanger        F37          1:03:27
Elane Spivak-Rodriquez F15          1:03:27
Hilary Wallace         F31          1:03:27
Rebecca Harding        F40          1:03:27
Lorraine Goerich       F49          1:03:28
Katie Dutch            F29          1:03:28
Brian Van Pelt         M8           1:03:28
Sara Sieker            F63          1:03:28
Tess Langfield         F44          1:03:28
Laura Brieser-Smith    F33          1:03:28
Sarah Sahli            F27          1:03:28
Steve Castellano       M50          1:03:28
Arnfinn Austefjord     M39          1:03:28
Tina Walker            F27          1:03:28
Marge Larsen           F49          1:03:28
Greg Cunningham        M47          1:03:29
Janeen Treacy          F32          1:03:29
Melodi Gates           F37          1:03:29
Jack Warren            M56          1:03:29
Jean Keckler           F55          1:03:29
Lara Harless           F34          1:03:29
PHIL SYKORA            M50          1:03:29
Charlotte Eubanks      F31          1:03:29
Sibel Satiroglu        F27          1:03:29
Steven Haas            M53          1:03:29
Linda Johns            F49          1:03:29
Amanda Schulte         F16          1:03:29
Jennifer Drake         F15          1:03:29
Leslie Ohashi          F37          1:03:29
Susan Planck           F55          1:03:29
Drew Meeker            M12          1:03:29
Paige Weaver           F25          1:03:29
Steve Sullivan         M27          1:03:29
Wayne Riblett          M26          1:03:29
Janice Hall            F49          1:03:29
Anne Thomas            F27          1:03:29
Rob Martin             M32          1:03:29
Rodge Rodgers          M80          1:03:29
David Sharman          M23          1:03:30
Kevin Sylvia           M46          1:03:30
Libby Morris           F26          1:03:30
Ben Harriman           M29          1:03:30
Alicia Smoot           F47          1:03:30
Mitch Chesbro          M43          1:03:30
Sandra Price           F32          1:03:30
Mary Mathews           F13          1:03:30
Rebecca Soboleske      F48          1:03:30
Ximena Virgin          F47          1:03:30
Sara Sisun             F15          1:03:30
Jason Kalman           M29          1:03:30
Gary Romansky          M48          1:03:30
Amy Tolley             F19          1:03:30
Trisha Skrdla          F30          1:03:30
Caitie Hlushak         F14          1:03:30
Michelle Thompson      F34          1:03:30
Matt Jaeger            M22          1:03:30
Rikki Belden           F13          1:03:31
James Metz             M60          1:03:31
Gordon Kitzelman       M13          1:03:31
Mike Robinson          M37          1:03:31
Melanie Pitkin         F13          1:03:31
Mark Sisun             M50          1:03:31
Gregg Rice             M54          1:03:31
Amanda Curtis          F28          1:03:31
Eric Johnson           M46          1:03:31
Dave Rosenbaum         M35          1:03:31
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Steve Treacy           M35          1:03:31
Karen Hiraki           F42          1:03:31
Soraya Ghiasi          F32          1:03:31
Jan O'Brien            F45          1:03:31
Kenna Bruner           F49          1:03:31
Evan Hicks             M12          1:03:31
James Herman           M39          1:03:31
Alicia Ernest          F23          1:03:31
Beth High              F50          1:03:32
Tracie Janoska         F32          1:03:32
Jennica Lucero         F21          1:03:32
Hiroko Nishida         F34          1:03:32
Alex Young             M57          1:03:32
Gil Garcia             M40          1:03:32
Dena Hoffman           F25          1:03:32
Gary Lockwood          M47          1:03:32
Doug Couse             M33          1:03:32
Kristen Surratt        F21          1:03:32
Jim Bitter             M64          1:03:32
Lisa Couse             F33          1:03:32
Matt Rysavy            M21          1:03:32
Don Martin             M35          1:03:32
Marjolein Meewis       F43          1:03:32
Karl Yambert           M50          1:03:33
Lynn Zmistowski        F57          1:03:33
Julie Paschen          F41          1:03:33
Julie Powell           F38          1:03:33
Jennifer O'Neill       F32          1:03:33
Paul Landsittle        M54          1:03:33
Chris Miller           M35          1:03:33
Michael LaBarbera      M34          1:03:33
Les Archuleta          M32          1:03:33
Carol Walczynski       F39          1:03:33
Mary Collins           F46          1:03:34
Jen Lesea              F28          1:03:34
Terri Talkington       F39          1:03:34
Sharon Callahan        F38          1:03:34
Arlene Pena            F31          1:03:34
Scott Shillito         M30          1:03:34
Taree Muller           F47          1:03:34
Cindy Young            F38          1:03:34
Tony Chan              M49          1:03:34
Donald McBride         M51          1:03:34
Jeff Happoldt          M38          1:03:34
Karen Wicks            F24          1:03:34
Brian Sprague          M16          1:03:34
Julie Hornby           F32          1:03:34
Jessica Lemek          F24          1:03:34
Robert Boardman        M24          1:03:35
Dean Zimmerman         M69          1:03:35
Kirk Hughs             M27          1:03:35
Kimberly Weeber        F30          1:03:35
Erin Shaw              F18          1:03:35
Douglas Everson        M40          1:03:35
Christina Archuleta    F55          1:03:35
Phil Walczynski        M32          1:03:35
Duncan Bergermeister   M35          1:03:35
Janet Glasser          F44          1:03:36
Dana Chavez            M34          1:03:36
Jennifer Virskus       F24          1:03:36
Liz Thompson           F34          1:03:36
Kelly Brewer           F25          1:03:36
Craig Larson           M36          1:03:36
Drury Ball             M23          1:03:36
Alicia Guerra          F39          1:03:36
Terry Femmer           M50          1:03:36
Daniel Veres           M27          1:03:36
Brad Begin             M41          1:03:36
Nicholas O'Rourke      M17          1:03:36
Robert Love            M46          1:03:36
John Coats             M10          1:03:37
Susan Ruda             F41          1:03:37
Susan Easley           F30          1:03:37
Sharry Olsen           F27          1:03:37
Danl Trelfa            F13          1:03:37
Jason Rich             M31          1:03:37
Curtis Vock            M41          1:03:37
David Cunningham,  Sr  M58          1:03:37
Katherine Ogle         F22          1:03:37
Donald Hodgson         M61          1:03:37
Naomi Perera           F25          1:03:37
Peter Kumpton          M27          1:03:38
Jay Zisch              M14          1:03:38
Don Stover             M42          1:03:38
Meg Flowers            F27          1:03:38
Dane Hook              M15          1:03:38
Liz Mahon              F33          1:03:38
Holly Erjavec          F37          1:03:38
Krista Klosterman      F17          1:03:38
Joseph Henderson       M41          1:03:38
Chad Schlereth         M29          1:03:38
Toru Watanabe          M24          1:03:39
William Schenderlein   M41          1:03:39
William Svoboda        M45          1:03:39
Shanti Colo            F12          1:03:39
Scott Sveum            M31          1:03:39
K Kalan                F29          1:03:39
Jeannine Wyer          F25          1:03:39
Kristen Shrove         F33          1:03:39
Michael Eide           M35          1:03:39
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Catherine Hicks        F36          1:03:39
Greg Strabala          M36          1:03:39
Joel Rosenblum         M43          1:03:39
Kelly Bond             F11          1:03:39
Nancy Levin            F37          1:03:39
Crystal Premo          F21          1:03:39
Mark Belcher           M35          1:03:39
Meg Steitz             F38          1:03:40
Christine Stirling     F25          1:03:40
John Linton            M15          1:03:40
Mallory Stone          F17          1:03:40
Karen Nemejc           F33          1:03:40
Patrick McIntyre       M50          1:03:40
Michael Booth          M38          1:03:40
Suzan Fleck            F32          1:03:40
Roxanne Ward           F39          1:03:40
Judy Lanazca           F24          1:03:40
Rhonda Schulte         F41          1:03:40
Kelly Harrison         F26          1:03:40
Marlene Begaye         F36          1:03:40
Doug Bond              M36          1:03:40
James Engleman         M24          1:03:40
Joel Levin             M65          1:03:40
Dan Keller             M34          1:03:41
Dawn Moore             F24          1:03:41
Arvenia Morris         F45          1:03:41
Chris Gieszl           M30          1:03:41
Thomas Morrissey       M23          1:03:41
Amy Martin             F25          1:03:41
Chelsea Vurciaga       F26          1:03:41
Roger Vohs             M55          1:03:41
Rick Daggett           M55          1:03:41
Gabe Stone             M21          1:03:41
Dave Doyle             M46          1:03:41
Ramon Trujillo         M31          1:03:41
Debbie Kelly           F40          1:03:41
Julie Rekart           F37          1:03:41
Christopher Rauchnot   M37          1:03:42
Christie Campbell      F31          1:03:42
Craig McMillan         M29          1:03:42
Chad Swenka            M26          1:03:42
Bob DeGroot            M49          1:03:42
Mori Mackin            F30          1:03:42
Mel Bailey             F26          1:03:42
Taylor Mossman         F23          1:03:42
Cheryl Hadsell         F39          1:03:42
Alex Gury              M23          1:03:42
Liza Boyle             F14          1:03:42
Jennifer Stradinger    F38          1:03:42
Nancy Stec-Helstad     F44          1:03:42
Christopher Martin     M25          1:03:42
Allison Bruce          F26          1:03:43
Gabriel Dillon         M24          1:03:43
Scot Davis             M27          1:03:43
Tom Ashworth           M52          1:03:43
Alison Buck            F19          1:03:43
Andrea Hickman         F20          1:03:43
Gavin Maitland         M35          1:03:43
Rick Everist           M46          1:03:43
Donald Coberley        M44          1:03:43
David Miklowitz        M44          1:03:43
Amy Houlihan           F41          1:03:43
Robbie Glaubitz        M25          1:03:43
Erika Klein            F29          1:03:43
Kathy Davis            F33          1:03:43
Mark Simmons           M13          1:03:44
Robin Anliker          F20          1:03:44
Laurie Gaudreault      F38          1:03:44
Robert Wissolik        M54          1:03:44
Heidi Lane             F27          1:03:44
Carl Lansing           M52          1:03:44
Olga Shershneva        F12          1:03:44
Rolando Benavides      M42          1:03:44
April Vermillion       F25          1:03:44
Rick Stern             M46          1:03:45
Jill McCarthy          F24          1:03:45
Liz Kozub              F25          1:03:45
Catherine Callahan     F24          1:03:45
Pamela Morse           F18          1:03:45
Clark Myers            M47          1:03:45
Chelsea Hedrick        F13          1:03:45
Suzi Hedrick           F39          1:03:45
Amy Villagio           F27          1:03:45
Aileen Bright          F23          1:03:45
Ryan Simmons           M23          1:03:45
Sergio Colon           M30          1:03:45
Lisa May               F34          1:03:45
Theresa McSweeney      F26          1:03:45
Dana Larson            F25          1:03:45
Sue Hammers            F46          1:03:45
Nancy Golaszewski      F44          1:03:46
Rick Henry             M49          1:03:46
Heidi Bowen            F28          1:03:46
Jodi McGannon          F38          1:03:46
Tina Charnecki         F21          1:03:46
Lauren Miller          F14          1:03:46
Chris Dorn             M13          1:03:46
Ed Gibbs               M70          1:03:46
Audria Balue           F11          1:03:46
Ashley Lane            F17          1:03:46
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Ramon Vasuez           M49          1:03:46
Heriberto Juarez       M13          1:03:46
Dylan Muzny            M12          1:03:46
Matt Tricomi           M26          1:03:46
Becky Hafemeister      F24          1:03:46
Charles Kemerling      M70          1:03:46
Gary Pando             M38          1:03:46
Conrad Jones           M33          1:03:46
Jaclyn Zvejnieks       F15          1:03:46
Brian Brooks           M27          1:03:46
Gary Driskill          M28          1:03:47
Micah Howe             M14          1:03:47
Raul Huerta            M12          1:03:47
Mandy Van Dyke         F30          1:03:47
Mary Ann Wertz         F32          1:03:47
David Lin              M24          1:03:47
Kerri Ripenbark        F23          1:03:47
Patty Barnard          F28          1:03:47
Pamela Burns           F29          1:03:47
Katie Pietrowicz       F22          1:03:47
Alison Santmyer        F25          1:03:47
Manuel Meraz           M12          1:03:47
Shirl Tracey           F45          1:03:47
Susan Stubson          F35          1:03:47
Kathleen Meyer Vargas  F49          1:03:48
Angela Christy         F34          1:03:48
Colleen Tonkin         F28          1:03:48
James Dotter           M46          1:03:48
Maria Vialpando        F26          1:03:48
Greg Gibbs             M39          1:03:48
Ralph Johnson          M49          1:03:48
Joshua Kail            M23          1:03:48
Adam Cunningham        M29          1:03:48
Nicole Cable           F25          1:03:48
Alicia Grunow          F25          1:03:48
Darin Otte             M27          1:03:48
Dallas Choat           M24          1:03:49
Tom Duran              M54          1:03:49
Susan Baranyi          F26          1:03:49
Ian Nelson             M13          1:03:49
Sara Felling           F17          1:03:49
Lori Weiland           F38          1:03:49
David Merrill          M32          1:03:49
Darcy Moritz           F30          1:03:49
Meg Petersen           F35          1:03:49
Stacy Santmyer         M25          1:03:49
Kathy Miller           F44          1:03:49
Chris Vogt             M33          1:03:49
Jesse Buckner          M21          1:03:49
Charles Nibbelin       M27          1:03:49
Diana Russell          F36          1:03:49
Eliza Reti             F20          1:03:49
Scot Anderson          M43          1:03:50
Christa Rabenold       F33          1:03:50
Cinda Daggett          F53          1:03:50
Rachel Hutcheson       F19          1:03:50
Emily Stevens          F23          1:03:50
Jenee Brown            F20          1:03:50
Ross Hopeman           M50          1:03:50
Tom McGimpsey          M40          1:03:50
Anna Hamlen            F27          1:03:50
Tom Kingsford          M26          1:03:50
Pete Weiland           M32          1:03:50
Anne Koshio            F27          1:03:50
Patrick Peterhans      M36          1:03:50
Patrick Murray         M26          1:03:50
Elizabeth Remington    F36          1:03:50
Rex Cantrell           M48          1:03:50
Denise Fletcher        F25          1:03:51
Pam Felling            F44          1:03:51
William Hemphill       M55          1:03:51
Jenifer Vasquez        F29          1:03:51
Leila Rzyska           F12          1:03:51
Paul Nelson            M39          1:03:51
Jody Hersey            F32          1:03:51
Jen Kammerer           F34          1:03:51
John Letzelter         M31          1:03:51
Jason Spillman         M33          1:03:51
Tim Poppe              M32          1:03:51
Douglas Shellabarger   M42          1:03:51
Yoshio Katsumata       M47          1:03:51
Dawna Hopeman          F51          1:03:51
Shan Hathaway          M12          1:03:52
Kate Humby-Hoff        F35          1:03:52
Dick Shutack           M62          1:03:52
Gary Behlen            M51          1:03:52
Tammy Osgood           F30          1:03:52
Scott Hyland           M24          1:03:52
Bernadette Lujan       F24          1:03:52
Amberly Townsend       F22          1:03:52
Marilynn Hitchens      F24          1:03:52
Chrissy Leonard        F49          1:03:53
Heidi Pilath           F36          1:03:53
Diane Gorski           F46          1:03:53
Todd Bernard           M25          1:03:53
Alex Jorna             M34          1:03:53
Josh Schaeffer         M23          1:03:53
Kristina Giffin        F51          1:03:53
Cathy Summer           F44          1:03:53
Heather Leslie         F32          1:03:53
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Celeste Palermo        F30          1:03:53
CHRIS SHONKA           M34          1:03:53
Jann Barron            F42          1:03:53
Anthony Foster         M31          1:03:53
Joe Gaona              M51          1:03:53
Mike Henshaw           M58          1:03:53
Chris Oxley            M37          1:03:54
Chanin Leinweber       F28          1:03:54
Naomi Heneage          F33          1:03:54
Carol Glaubitz         F24          1:03:54
Janis Hall             F45          1:03:54
Sheri Bowman           F56          1:03:55
Jeffrey Holappa        M27          1:03:55
Teresa Balster         F35          1:03:55
Kenneth Lyman          M49          1:03:55
Jessica Anderson       F24          1:03:55
Jason Swope            M24          1:03:55
Rebecca Garcia         F48          1:03:55
Brian Sinta            M34          1:03:55
Jill Wilson            F37          1:03:55
Taralyn Walters        F30          1:03:55
John Almon             M58          1:03:55
Alex Demidovich        M17          1:03:55
Shelley Grieser        F42          1:03:55
Matthew Odell          M27          1:03:56
Bill Keyes             M60          1:03:56
Jenn Townsend          F23          1:03:56
Amy Elkins             F25          1:03:56
Devon Duncan           F24          1:03:56
Sharon Ohl             F44          1:03:56
Shannon Thomann        F24          1:03:56
Michael Winter         M34          1:03:57
Bonnie Farb            F58          1:03:57
Bonnie Cole            F37          1:03:57
Sarah Hoffman          F15          1:03:57
John Winsted           M54          1:03:57
Tomoharu Ikeda         M23          1:03:57
Susan Gates            F32          1:03:57
Paul McCormack         M12          1:03:57
Kristen Shoemaker      F34          1:03:57
Cortney Muirheid       F12          1:03:57
Elizabeth Duvall       F31          1:03:57
Kristi Aarsby          F23          1:03:57
James Gibson           M23          1:03:57
Jennifer Fuller        F26          1:03:57
Robert King            M49          1:03:57
Tim Hancock            M37          1:03:57
Thomas Tabor           M48          1:03:57
Candice Wilcop         F45          1:03:57
Wendy Salter           F27          1:03:57
Amy Hickman            F28          1:03:57
Jane Dosch             F46          1:03:58
Floyd Godwin           M57          1:03:58
Scott Gilman           M42          1:03:58
Allison Petroff        F24          1:03:58
Robert Willsey         M66          1:03:58
Gregory Young          M48          1:03:58
Marilyn Tabor          F46          1:03:59
Marty Deger            M36          1:03:59
Courtney Lager         F21          1:03:59
Amelie Davis           F22          1:03:59
Veronica Romero        F24          1:03:59
Regina Wells           F41          1:03:59
Christine Kappler      F34          1:03:59
Kathy Benner           F36          1:03:59
Michael Garioto        M28          1:03:59
Katy Jacaruso          F48          1:03:59
Patrick Witty          M45          1:03:59
Jonathan Griffis       M48          1:03:59
Laura Kapaun           F29          1:04:00
Cory Hancock           F24          1:04:00
Ted Scambos            M46          1:04:00
Anne Retterer          F33          1:04:00
Les Musgrave           M46          1:04:00
Rebecca Zumalt         F23          1:04:00
Gary Skovsted          M52          1:04:00
Tim Weiss              M42          1:04:00
Elizabeth Breuhl       F27          1:04:00
Elizabeth Jenkins      F41          1:04:00
Shelley Fairchild      F29          1:04:00
Jon Claxton            M12          1:04:00
Dustin Rupe            M30          1:04:00
Joan Miller            F59          1:04:00
Lucy Thorpe            F37          1:04:01
David Dolifka          M10          1:04:01
Carrie Toews           F18          1:04:01
Wil King               M71          1:04:01
Bruno Conca            M45          1:04:01
Donna Ferguson         F50          1:04:01
Chad Kuykendall        M31          1:04:01
David Beardsley        M55          1:04:01
Suzanne Harris         F38          1:04:01
Kristi Jackson         F37          1:04:01
Susie Ryan             F57          1:04:01
Sarah Steinwand        F19          1:04:01
Peter VanDusen         M9           1:04:01
Mark Ballinger         M45          1:04:01
Kristi Bloodworth      F32          1:04:01
Jeff Carroll           M26          1:04:02
Mary Smith             F36          1:04:02
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Christopher Jeffrey    M31          1:04:02
Shelby Lyons           F31          1:04:02
John Lobato            M49          1:04:02
Marc Bernardi          M45          1:04:02
Gordon Van Dusen       M42          1:04:02
Gary Sawkins           M54          1:04:02
Margot Hoffmeyer       F56          1:04:02
Dena Bomke             F41          1:04:02
Charles Marcy          M51          1:04:02
Zil Boese              F28          1:04:02
T.J. Thomas            M34          1:04:02
Robert Nykaza          M41          1:04:02
Katrin Bittrich        F41          1:04:03
Susan Benet            F50          1:04:03
Kimberly Hill          F32          1:04:03
RICK MAESTAS           M37          1:04:03
Brian Hoffmeyer        M30          1:04:03
Russ Applehans         M41          1:04:03
Eloika Rozendaal       F29          1:04:03
Richard White          M40          1:04:03
Annette Maxson         F38          1:04:03
Robert Creagar         M41          1:04:03
John Brown             M52          1:04:03
Micah Hedrick          M33          1:04:03
Ahna McKee             F12          1:04:03
Sandra Ritter          F34          1:04:03
Teresa Berglund        F41          1:04:03
Eric Brown             M11          1:04:03
David Bush             M34          1:04:03
David Heitman          M43          1:04:03
Julie Meyers           F31          1:04:03
Sonja Klopf            F23          1:04:04
Marine Castro          F22          1:04:04
Patricia Hickey        F39          1:04:04
Brandi Thomas          F28          1:04:04
Erin Axtell            F18          1:04:04
Ghita Carroll          F26          1:04:04
George Hart            M41          1:04:04
Elisabeth Denizot      F32          1:04:04
Kevin Bachman          M20          1:04:04
Jonathan Marks         M42          1:04:04
Edward Wax             M43          1:04:04
Bob Kelly              M46          1:04:04
Christie Mueller       F23          1:04:04
David Smith            M33          1:04:04
Nelson Trujillo        M39          1:04:04
James Luckow           M62          1:04:04
Jim Kauffold           M64          1:04:04
Ingrid Newson          F34          1:04:04
EUGENE MUELLER         M34          1:04:04
Michelle Burch         F27          1:04:05
Angie Cowhick          F39          1:04:05
Jodi Carroll           F29          1:04:05
William Tepley         M42          1:04:05
Kristin Goodell        F20          1:04:05
Kaiser Tran            M16          1:04:05
Jamie Scubelek         F22          1:04:05
Ken Thurow             M65          1:04:05
Kevin Call             M49          1:04:05
Tracy Brodhacker       F39          1:04:05
Bea Arteaga            F29          1:04:05
Andy Bogart            M31          1:04:05
Somin Park             F29          1:04:05
David Cooper           M26          1:04:05
Andrew Buzzetta        M15          1:04:05
Jenn Hoff              F32          1:04:05
Wendy Rudnik           F34          1:04:05
KATHRYN NAKAUCHI       F35          1:04:05
Eric Veith             M13          1:04:05
Timothy Schimberg      M52          1:04:06
Jennifer Warnken       F31          1:04:06
Sarah Lance            F25          1:04:06
Terrie Willis          F41          1:04:06
Steve Pilger           M26          1:04:06
Zach Arnold            M16          1:04:06
Alexander Laws         M22          1:04:06
Robert Preuhs          M32          1:04:06
Tammy Bastian          F31          1:04:06
Patricia Kule          F53          1:04:06
Alison Peck            F14          1:04:06
Sarah Black            F10          1:04:06
Christine Miles        F26          1:04:06
Lindsay Braun          F12          1:04:06
Maurice Serotta        M78          1:04:06
Brittany Wilson        F13          1:04:06
Roger Doerr            M56          1:04:06
Gloria Jacob           F37          1:04:06
Paul Dewitt            M19          1:04:06
Paul Scofield          M45          1:04:07
Kelly Spratte          F13          1:04:07
Nicole Masteller       F28          1:04:07
Alex Souza             M15          1:04:07
Paul Lonergan          M34          1:04:07
Brian Laniel           M30          1:04:07
Tracy Jolles           F26          1:04:07
Landon Shields         M13          1:04:07
Victoria Hansen        F24          1:04:07
Gary Nelson            M60          1:04:07
Richard Davis          M43          1:04:07
Lane Harlow            F19          1:04:07
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Daniel Velasco         M8           1:04:07
Jenifer Chrisman       F14          1:04:07
Lynda Davis            F49          1:04:08
Diane Thomas           F15          1:04:08
Bill Orton             M38          1:04:08
Jeff Beckvermit        M40          1:04:08
Craig Axtell           M49          1:04:08
Kimberly Shelton       F32          1:04:08
William Callahan       M57          1:04:08
Stacy White            F29          1:04:08
Matthew Ginley-Hidinge M8           1:04:08
Skip Perry             M47          1:04:08
John Grubb             M48          1:04:08
Amanda Elisheva        F56          1:04:08
Bailey Alness          F13          1:04:08
Ellen Hefter           F39          1:04:08
Elisabeth Paulmann     F70          1:04:08
Kristen Adams          F32          1:04:08
Dennis Koster          M20          1:04:08
Erika Erlandson        F21          1:04:08
Derek Brown III        M16          1:04:08
William Calderwood     M46          1:04:08
Jo Ann Higgins         F38          1:04:08
Tim McElderry          M50          1:04:09
Alex Hanson            M14          1:04:09
Lindy Beam             F25          1:04:09
Robert Torba           M27          1:04:09
Kathryn Carter         F25          1:04:09
Gabriel Massine        M24          1:04:09
Randy Braley           M51          1:04:09
Amanda Hatch           F16          1:04:10
Kim Bremner            F38          1:04:10
Peggy Stanley          F68          1:04:10
Ilana Farb             F27          1:04:10
DANNY GORKLO           M36          1:04:10
Anne Maudlin           F48          1:04:10
Edwin Davis            M24          1:04:10
Devin Nordberg         M31          1:04:10
Elton Jones            M39          1:04:10
Chloe Beaupre          F11          1:04:10
Nancy Maglio           F43          1:04:10
Harry Levine           M27          1:04:10
Jamie Powers           F26          1:04:10
Annalise Woller        F14          1:04:10
Kevin Huynh            M14          1:04:10
Stephanie Ewalt        F28          1:04:10
Melissa Mangum         F34          1:04:10
Theresa Sander Ellis   F62          1:04:11
TRENT PRUETT           M12          1:04:11
Kimberly Faircloth     F14          1:04:11
Laura Constanza        F23          1:04:11
Celti Ruger            F7           1:04:11
Jeff Huynh             M19          1:04:11
Stan Belieu            M43          1:04:11
Elle Metzger           F12          1:04:11
Nancy Johnson          F52          1:04:11
Richard Hansen         M29          1:04:11
Michael Barbour        M40          1:04:11
Anne Tallon            F33          1:04:11
Rebekah Wentworth      F16          1:04:11
Holly Williams         F52          1:04:11
Timothy Estep          M54          1:04:11
Roxanne Honaker        F39          1:04:11
Lynda Caulk            F42          1:04:11
Katherine Moore        F17          1:04:11
Lori Chamberlain       F30          1:04:11
Ron Stanley            M57          1:04:11
Bill Pedersen          M44          1:04:11
Nick Sutko             M21          1:04:12
John Ruger             M53          1:04:12
Donald Palermo         M45          1:04:12
Jonathan Wilderman     M59          1:04:12
Sara Hyjek             F20          1:04:12
Lori Llerandi          F35          1:04:12
Dave Metzger           M46          1:04:12
Connie Schwab          F45          1:04:12
Julie Lundquist        F28          1:04:12
Julie McGarvey         F28          1:04:12
Elizabeth Koditek      F51          1:04:12
Rita-Lyn Sanders       F30          1:04:12
Joshua Keffer          M23          1:04:12
Tyler Krzyzosiak       M11          1:04:12
Richard Borchardt      M31          1:04:12
Kyle Swetlishnoff      M9           1:04:13
Julie Thiele           F38          1:04:13
B.G. Brooks            M55          1:04:13
Donald Giddings        M66          1:04:13
Noelani Reinker        F25          1:04:13
Mark Chua              M32          1:04:13
Joan Bruns             F40          1:04:13
Richard Conn           M61          1:04:13
Rick Morley            M41          1:04:13
Matthew Allen          M24          1:04:13
William Major          M31          1:04:13
Will Dennis            M13          1:04:13
Jeffrey Kearney        M13          1:04:13
Richard Crabtree       M58          1:04:13
Kendrick Wyman         M15          1:04:13
Jane Fitzick           F34          1:04:14
Jaime Shen             F23          1:04:14
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Benjamin Dahlstrom     M34          1:04:14
Teresa Baraga          F37          1:04:14
Krys Woods             F35          1:04:14
JERRY JACOBS           M50          1:04:14
Larry Dennis           M47          1:04:14
Heather Walent         F24          1:04:14
Jodi Schilz            F26          1:04:14
John Garcelon          M44          1:04:14
Eric Janssen           M34          1:04:14
Martin Davies          M36          1:04:14
Kenny Marks            M39          1:04:15
Ernie Padilla          M44          1:04:15
Paul Reilly            M50          1:04:15
Rhonda Beaupre         F40          1:04:15
Seth Olson             M11          1:04:15
Lori Banghart          F33          1:04:15
Dale Swetlishnoff      M42          1:04:15
David Perry            M37          1:04:15
Jennifer Wolfe         F28          1:04:15
Ethan Rudd             M12          1:04:15
Charles Johnson        M54          1:04:15
Kim Larson             F27          1:04:15
Kevin Aiken            M11          1:04:15
Michele Capelle        F39          1:04:15
Gary Bartels           M30          1:04:16
Debbie Drury           F39          1:04:16
Deborah Ready          F35          1:04:16
Brenda Ward            F56          1:04:16
Daniel Kennedy         M28          1:04:16
John 4 Marshall        M14          1:04:16
Shirley Beasley        F53          1:04:16
Susan Benzel           F35          1:04:16
Elaine Turner          F45          1:04:16
Ian Shaw               M21          1:04:16
Marcela Kokes          F15          1:04:16
David Drake            M47          1:04:16
Mark Hillam            M30          1:04:16
Lori Gruber            F34          1:04:16
Mary Schrock           F37          1:04:16
Darla Severin          F24          1:04:16
Kaley Meagher          F16          1:04:16
Sheila Masley          F25          1:04:16
Paula Martin           F36          1:04:16
Amy Wedman             F31          1:04:17
Jen Watson             F25          1:04:17
Glen Wilcox            M41          1:04:17
Barbara Miller         F53          1:04:17
Garrett Parris         M30          1:04:17
Carolyn Kovash         F40          1:04:17
Thomas Miller          M55          1:04:17
Alice Bush             F40          1:04:17
Natasha Surette        F23          1:04:17
Thomas Osterman        M45          1:04:17
Michelle Shannon       F35          1:04:17
Helena Kokes           F27          1:04:18
Michelle Peterson      F36          1:04:18
Jim Albritton-Mcdonald M43          1:04:18
Robin Hanson           M55          1:04:18
Samantha Stallos       F30          1:04:18
Missy Steck            F29          1:04:18
Michael Marques        M44          1:04:18
Mary Cihak             F35          1:04:18
Candace Andrasik       F39          1:04:18
Eliz Albritton-Mcdonal F35          1:04:18
Christine Searls       F39          1:04:18
Gregory Coacuran       M43          1:04:18
Nicholas Puglisi       M19          1:04:19
Greg Gerken            M11          1:04:19
Jennifer Grumann       F31          1:04:19
Tom Owens              M59          1:04:19
Barbara Wedman         F32          1:04:19
Emily Babowicz         F23          1:04:19
Tina Oberheide         F56          1:04:19
Joseph Gillan          M34          1:04:19
Lorie Oneil            F44          1:04:19
Kristie Becker         F39          1:04:19
John Metzger           M14          1:04:19
Christopher Huynh      M44          1:04:19
Rick Hinn              M31          1:04:19
Michael Russell        M36          1:04:19
Nancy Fenimore         F40          1:04:19
Julie Feuerborn        F37          1:04:19
Matthew Vonloh         M14          1:04:19
Shivaun Finn           F16          1:04:20
Kathy Brookman         F31          1:04:20
Bart Levy              M43          1:04:20
Michelle McVey         F27          1:04:20
Trevor Johnson         M14          1:04:20
Laurie Thomas          F31          1:04:20
Chris Bowers           M20          1:04:20
Joseph Debrohun        M41          1:04:20
Wendy Underhill        F44          1:04:20
Brittany Geis          F13          1:04:20
Ginger Garcia          F29          1:04:20
Andy Hewitt            M49          1:04:20
Judith Smith           F45          1:04:21
Robyn Thoene           F37          1:04:21
Kristin Martin         F22          1:04:21
Star Ake               F38          1:04:21
Amy Schachtlie         F25          1:04:21
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DJ Albrecht            M34          1:04:21
David Gleim            M55          1:04:21
Samantha Grauer        F11          1:04:21
Terri Vonloh           F41          1:04:21
Tom Metzger            M57          1:04:21
Andrea Deyden          F38          1:04:21
Mary Blattner          F52          1:04:21
Rhonda Letts           F28          1:04:21
Sarah Schmidt          F55          1:04:21
Samantha Chytka        F12          1:04:22
Dan Young              M34          1:04:22
Susan Krepp            F41          1:04:22
Bob Ford               M54          1:04:22
Melinda Osborn         F32          1:04:22
Karl Mauch             M24          1:04:22
Erika Oliver           F28          1:04:22
Karin Cook             F25          1:04:22
Robert Schlagel        M12          1:04:22
Beverly Fest           F53          1:04:23
Jennifer McLellan      F23          1:04:23
Donnie Emeson          M38          1:04:23
Michael Normandin      M49          1:04:23
Jason Ascher           M31          1:04:23
Kendor Jones           M59          1:04:23
Heather Galligan       F28          1:04:23
Dean Simmons           M67          1:04:23
Sheryl Follin          F34          1:04:23
Matthew Abrahams       M27          1:04:23
Paulette Jones         F53          1:04:23
Andrew Demars          M16          1:04:23
Ryan Cook              M26          1:04:23
Byron Nielson          M60          1:04:23
Gregory Johnson        M41          1:04:23
Wendy Ullmer Ullmer    F22          1:04:23
Jon Ingersoll          M55          1:04:23
Karen Burel            F27          1:04:24
Brittany Williams      F23          1:04:24
Lauren Haas            F23          1:04:24
Sherwin Crumley        M57          1:04:24
Linda Deland           F45          1:04:24
Jeff Schroeder         M30          1:04:24
Cindy Sowa             F45          1:04:24
Connie Hermann         F54          1:04:24
Marshall Abrahams      M55          1:04:25
Heather Parks          F31          1:04:25
Ryan Counts            M22          1:04:25
Alice Madden           F43          1:04:25
Anthony Cubba          M14          1:04:25
Juan Mendez            M27          1:04:25
Diane Collins          F40          1:04:25
Sarah Gregory          F13          1:04:25
Kathie Porter          F42          1:04:25
Ashley Wallace         F18          1:04:25
Stacy Coleman          F20          1:04:25
Howard Garcia          M73          1:04:25
Diane Holmberg         F48          1:04:25
Bret Baca              M24          1:04:25
Jennifer Allyn         F35          1:04:25
Doug Schwindt          M38          1:04:26
Linda Chamberlain      F43          1:04:26
Brina Soell            F12          1:04:26
Jeffrey Parks          M31          1:04:26
Tricia Limone          F25          1:04:26
Lucy Selzer            F22          1:04:26
Kari Rogers            F14          1:04:26
Kandi Furphy           F46          1:04:26
Melissa Conchilla      F30          1:04:26
Nic Jacobs             M18          1:04:26
Jessica Toll           F32          1:04:26
Melinda Ferraro        F37          1:04:26
Benjamin Schuchard     M21          1:04:26
G Denton               M51          1:04:27
Kelly Olson            M45          1:04:27
Jessica Smith          F29          1:04:27
Elizabeth Roush        F19          1:04:27
Laura Heins            F33          1:04:27
Susan Bhat             F32          1:04:27
Lauri Yusko            F30          1:04:27
Stuart Lovelace        M72          1:04:27
Hanna Hayden           F11          1:04:27
Diana Welch            F31          1:04:27
Carol Martinez         F49          1:04:27
Gerald Niederman       M50          1:04:27
Eric Lellbach          M37          1:04:27
Bernard Branca         M32          1:04:28
Lucy Wirth             F48          1:04:28
Michael Conchilla      M31          1:04:28
Ruth Scholten          F32          1:04:28
Emily Russell          F21          1:04:28
Judy Perez             F45          1:04:28
Kate Weinreich         F51          1:04:28
Katherine Perkins      F31          1:04:28
Mike Reeves            M47          1:04:28
Tom Reilly             M42          1:04:28
Linda Koch             F31          1:04:28
Melissa Costello       F25          1:04:29
William Huffman        M53          1:04:29
Ken Scoville           M60          1:04:29
Rachel Stuckey         F42          1:04:29
Brad Denton            M17          1:04:29
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Katie Prolow           F42          1:04:29
Stephen Demars         M11          1:04:29
Karen Roney            F46          1:04:29
Amanda Owenby          F18          1:04:29
Josh Malm              M20          1:04:29
Lisa Olson             F39          1:04:29
Gene Hayden            M53          1:04:29
Ryan Johnson           M10          1:04:30
Holly Ladd             F37          1:04:30
Veronica Paz           F27          1:04:30
Jeff Botos             M37          1:04:30
Melissa Dunn           F31          1:04:30
Caroline Williams      F36          1:04:30
Lisa King              F14          1:04:30
Jerry Hamm             M62          1:04:30
Kathleen Demars        F47          1:04:30
Linda Narlinger        F54          1:04:31
Shannon Corboy         F34          1:04:31
Corrie Griffin         F24          1:04:31
Don Jordan             M65          1:04:31
John Spangler          M30          1:04:31
Richard Reeder         M51          1:04:31
Tamra Glore            F41          1:04:31
Lydia Eiguren          F38          1:04:31
Allen Eltzen           M51          1:04:31
Jeff Bohling           M35          1:04:31
Michelle Davis         F32          1:04:31
Traci Mayer            F30          1:04:31
Joy Hempel             F26          1:04:31
Ann Hooson             F45          1:04:31
Elizabeth Fajardo      F15          1:04:31
Anita Evanyo           F38          1:04:31
Chris Rabenhorst       F32          1:04:31
Steve Holben           M57          1:04:31
Michael Grube          M50          1:04:31
Tammie Clark           F40          1:04:32
Casey Kigin            F37          1:04:32
Juliet Sheets          F35          1:04:32
Jacqueline Mattern     F39          1:04:32
Jennifer Rabenhorst    F28          1:04:32
Jade Danna             F49          1:04:32
Gerry Suazo            M37          1:04:32
Heidi Flammang         F35          1:04:32
Pat Kokora             F49          1:04:32
Krista Hummer          F27          1:04:32
Les Demmell            M70          1:04:32
Howard Narlinger       M58          1:04:32
James Resler           M48          1:04:33
Rich Bovarnick         M41          1:04:33
Julie Mclaughlin       F26          1:04:33
Peter Mackey           M47          1:04:33
Lisa Samuelson         F35          1:04:33
Katie Oglesby          F30          1:04:33
Donna Voss             F39          1:04:33
Philip Sullivan        M58          1:04:33
Tera Meges             F20          1:04:33
Diane Carlson          F35          1:04:33
Grace Baumgartner      F13          1:04:33
Waylon Lolotai         M14          1:04:33
Allie Hooson           F13          1:04:34
Robin Loomis           M14          1:04:34
Brad Wind              M35          1:04:34
Vickie Bundy           F39          1:04:34
Tracy Hilliard         F28          1:04:34
Scott Bovarnick        M9           1:04:34
Everett Tafoya         M14          1:04:34
Jessica Lease          F25          1:04:34
Suzanne Micone         F33          1:04:34
Jayme Harris           F22          1:04:34
John Siegmund          M52          1:04:34
Ron Galiffa            M54          1:04:34
Valerie Hodgetts       F49          1:04:34
Deborah Friedman       F46          1:04:34
Clarance Hilliard      M58          1:04:35
Greg Dunn              M29          1:04:35
Christiane Griffin-Weh F51          1:04:35
Craig Scheuer          M34          1:04:35
Rachel Larsen          F12          1:04:35
Mary Simms             F57          1:04:35
Joy Fest               F13          1:04:35
Margaret Becker        F23          1:04:35
Kim McLeod             F24          1:04:35
Monica Svendsen        F35          1:04:35
Doug Hutton            M26          1:04:35
Stacie Snyder-Jones    F26          1:04:35
Laura Tryboski         F38          1:04:35
Jennifer Johnson       F28          1:04:36
Vern Shelton           M66          1:04:36
Jamie Friedlander      M12          1:04:36
Laura Scheuer          F34          1:04:36
Clay Scherrer          M37          1:04:36
Tori Anne Tillquist    F11          1:04:36
Jodi Rabitz            F26          1:04:36
Glen Hilker            M54          1:04:36
Carrie Kelly           F20          1:04:36
Rod Larsen             M46          1:04:36
Fritz Pfauth           M42          1:04:36
Rebecca Valdez         F27          1:04:36
Maureen Pelsmaeker     F41          1:04:37
Mark Carley            M33          1:04:37
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Jeannie McFarland      F27          1:04:37
Jeffrey Haugland       M27          1:04:37
Rudy Martinez          M51          1:04:37
Pamela Dailey          F38          1:04:37
Dave Friedlander       M46          1:04:37
Mary Morrison          F42          1:04:37
Karin Farrar           F45          1:04:37
Anne Pierson           F23          1:04:37
Suzanne Lewis          F19          1:04:37
Kayla Luhrs            F12          1:04:37
JUSTYNE BIDDLE         F28          1:04:37
Wart Grady             M51          1:04:37
Blake Schraufnagel     M13          1:04:37
Pamela Kammer          F35          1:04:37
Jennifer Rossman       F54          1:04:37
Paul Zogg              M45          1:04:37
Jessica Groeger        F23          1:04:37
Mary Price             F61          1:04:37
Randy Moore            M39          1:04:37
Rachel Robertson       F27          1:04:38
Cindy Spray            F43          1:04:38
Leslie Smith           F28          1:04:38
Chris Meschuk          M20          1:04:38
Cat Cross              F43          1:04:38
Erica Fawell           F42          1:04:38
Donald Smith           M62          1:04:38
Sean Fox               M11          1:04:38
Emily Vinson           F14          1:04:38
Jenna Daucunas         F14          1:04:39
Alison Baker           F31          1:04:39
Geoff Hamilton         M57          1:04:39
Charles Neal           M45          1:04:39
Matthew McAllister     M13          1:04:39
Suzy Rautenstraus      F56          1:04:39
Thomas Kammer          M34          1:04:39
Adrianne Bee           F28          1:04:39
Robben Martinez        F33          1:04:39
Michael Drexler        M26          1:04:39
Trevor Olson           M39          1:04:39
Jon Andresen           M34          1:04:39
Richard Fox            M38          1:04:39
Gina Drexler           F26          1:04:39
Dawn Rust              F35          1:04:39
Thomas Bush            M52          1:04:39
Patty Gehrke           F37          1:04:39
Michele Obermeier      F58          1:04:39
Karen Meyers           F52          1:04:39
Tina Scavo             F43          1:04:39
Cathy Mirich           F33          1:04:40
Phil McCormac          M26          1:04:40
Rita Roberts           F44          1:04:40
Paul Diehl             M49          1:04:40
Kathryn Nelson         F56          1:04:40
Eric Laurin            M26          1:04:40
Dick Twiggs            M34          1:04:40
Shirley Brandland      F42          1:04:40
Ahne Titus-Wyton       F37          1:04:40
Joshua Ort             M26          1:04:40
Ian Bennett            M24          1:04:40
Jason Smith            M27          1:04:40
Charlotte Atkinson     F32          1:04:40
Stacy Cornay           F40          1:04:40
Curt Rautenstaus       M54          1:04:40
Holland Hurt           F24          1:04:41
Alan Rust              M37          1:04:41
William Landuyt III    M23          1:04:41
Maura Smith            F31          1:04:41
Jason Kennedy          M30          1:04:41
Khara Krueger          F9           1:04:41
Aubrey Sellens         F18          1:04:41
Donna Kunselman        F55          1:04:41
Diane Spain            F38          1:04:41
Dave Bata              M44          1:04:41
Taylor Hicken          F13          1:04:41
Zack Barnett           M25          1:04:41
Emma Martens           F11          1:04:41
Patricia Richards      F49          1:04:41
Thomas Fassler         M47          1:04:41
Min Levine             F23          1:04:42
MICHAEL STEPHENS       M36          1:04:42
Katherine White        F22          1:04:42
Jeff Keeler            M58          1:04:42
Sumit Sur              M37          1:04:42
David Felton           M46          1:04:42
Nancy Shanks           F36          1:04:42
Sandra Buchanan        F30          1:04:42
Ann Mailander          F19          1:04:42
Caroline Huber         F25          1:04:42
Shogo Nagano           M10          1:04:42
Jennifer Volkmer       F12          1:04:42
Zane Hicken            M11          1:04:42
Rob Eisenhuth          M47          1:04:43
Shaelyn Eckels         F18          1:04:43
Martin Lewis           M47          1:04:43
Emily Pellmann         F21          1:04:43
Jan Lippard            F48          1:04:43
Joe Ewert              M60          1:04:43
Jesse Moon             M10          1:04:43
William Landuyt        M53          1:04:43
Kelly Wright           F23          1:04:43
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Lindsey Haggerty       F14          1:04:43
Mike McCormick         M28          1:04:43
Aubrie Gillespie       F19          1:04:43
Jaideep Chadha         M26          1:04:43
Kimberly Dunback       F26          1:04:43
Troy Branch            M30          1:04:43
Jim Medlock            M46          1:04:43
Catherine Ogden        F19          1:04:43
Teri Johnson           F48          1:04:43
Monica Martinez        F15          1:04:43
Kerry O'Toole          F46          1:04:43
Jessi McNierney        F13          1:04:43
Laura Hersinger        F33          1:04:44
David Chapman          M38          1:04:44
Jennifer McAninch      F31          1:04:44
Katy Radovich          F51          1:04:44
Steve Weber            M32          1:04:44
Rusty Davison          M28          1:04:44
George Keeler          M49          1:04:44
Audrey Lister          F14          1:04:44
Lisa Davila            F30          1:04:44
Keagan Smallwood       M14          1:04:44
Lauren Pasquale        F29          1:04:44
Stephanie Staudacher   F33          1:04:44
Sam Bolton             M29          1:04:44
Matt Monfre            M42          1:04:44
Heidi Roberts          F33          1:04:44
Amy Kitteringham       F37          1:04:44
Katlin Haws            F27          1:04:45
Lydia Olsen            F29          1:04:45
Stephanie Pugh         F19          1:04:45
Davy Fields            M16          1:04:45
Steven Costinas        M23          1:04:45
Jaime Davila           M27          1:04:45
Alison Van Leeuwen     F33          1:04:45
Carman James           F30          1:04:45
Paul Beattie           M14          1:04:45
Jeff Pinksa            M26          1:04:46
Mike Pugh              M53          1:04:46
Eric Payne             M30          1:04:46
Matt James             M30          1:04:46
Tara Schoedinger       F30          1:04:46
Beth Kuxhaus           F26          1:04:46
Liz Hussey             F40          1:04:46
Candy Bussinger        F35          1:04:46
Judith Taylor          F54          1:04:46
Elizabeth Sapp         F31          1:04:46
Lyndie Saupe           F38          1:04:46
Margot VanSteenburg    F26          1:04:46
Robert Heiserman       M55          1:04:46
Anne Kim               F25          1:04:46
Jennifer Martinez      F27          1:04:46
Nolan Lee Ashburn      M79          1:04:46
Phoenix French         F22          1:04:46
Helen Schroeder        F49          1:04:46
Danielle Anderson      F19          1:04:47
Paul Orkild            M74          1:04:47
Debbie Monfre          F43          1:04:47
Jerry Davis            M39          1:04:47
Mary Davenport         F52          1:04:47
Nancy Turner           F33          1:04:47
Heather Chamberlin     F29          1:04:47
Glen McIntosh          M76          1:04:47
Jim Worman             M28          1:04:47
Lynn Maharas           F22          1:04:47
Wendy Rossiter         F32          1:04:47
Haruichi Asahara       M35          1:04:47
Thomas Major           M43          1:04:47
Chaucey Edwards        F28          1:04:47
Judith Olson           F53          1:04:47
Kyle Kelly             M37          1:04:47
Dan Klimek             M67          1:04:48
Kelsey Pratt           F9           1:04:48
Jennifer Esty          F24          1:04:48
Morgan Major           F12          1:04:48
Joanne Baer            F54          1:04:48
Ray Edwards            M48          1:04:48
Thomas Simpson         M47          1:04:48
Janine Staudacher      F36          1:04:48
Jenny Fujii            F32          1:04:49
Robyn Hudson           F33          1:04:49
Adele O'Toole          F48          1:04:49
Jonathan Woods         M50          1:04:49
Evan Langsted          M21          1:04:49
Kris De Welde          F30          1:04:49
Adam Smith             M17          1:04:49
Matt Hudson            M34          1:04:49
Danny Wages            M56          1:04:49
Susie Reed             F44          1:04:49
Clint Mercer           M33          1:04:49
Ron Fowler             M46          1:04:50
Michael Meintzer       M24          1:04:50
David Peterson         M62          1:04:50
Nancy Smith            F41          1:04:50
Dennis Crawford        M50          1:04:50
Tom Pratt              M45          1:04:50
Louise Bouchard        F46          1:04:50
Kenneth Estes          M33          1:04:50
Jennifer Dunning       F27          1:04:50
Ben Schumacher         M10          1:04:50
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Elisabeth Eckel        F22          1:04:50
Kelsey Westmoreland    F25          1:04:50
Barbara Hardes         F32          1:04:50
Keith Bumsted          M60          1:04:50
Kim Sorkness           F31          1:04:50
Tako Ishizuki          M9           1:04:50
John Martinez          M40          1:04:50
Alice Rotunno          F29          1:04:50
Alexandra Hefter       F11          1:04:51
Akicia Cristobal       F34          1:04:51
Leasa Weimer           F29          1:04:51
Amy Dougan             F28          1:04:51
Trevor Mansfield       M16          1:04:51
Christine Riker        F19          1:04:51
Robert S. Garcia       M61          1:04:51
Kelly Reeser           F35          1:04:51
Erin Wimert            F17          1:04:51
Steven Cowles          M32          1:04:51
Molly Melamed          F53          1:04:51
Peter Mueller          M28          1:04:51
Bruce Asay             M52          1:04:51
Noah Husek             M14          1:04:51
Sky Yost               F50          1:04:51
Thurman Davis          M34          1:04:52
Peter Nelson           M17          1:04:52
Emily Putman           F22          1:04:52
Bonnie Chapman         F50          1:04:52
Ben Hearty             M16          1:04:52
Karen Graybill         F35          1:04:52
Mike Dougherty         M57          1:04:52
Betsy Brachfeld        F45          1:04:52
Melissa Rogers         F31          1:04:52
Molly Yost             F15          1:04:52
Frank Anello           M28          1:04:52
Kento Okamoto          M9           1:04:52
George Geikas          M64          1:04:52
Rodney Freeman         M24          1:04:52
Maria Lucia Rossi      F21          1:04:52
Manny Roque            M31          1:04:52
Christine Spath        F33          1:04:52
Kevin Moulton          M16          1:04:52
Samantha Shephard      F13          1:04:53
Cory Dickson           M45          1:04:53
Amber Carleton         F24          1:04:53
Caleb Pykkonen         M8           1:04:53
Regina Spath           F14          1:04:53
Jeanne Habib           F52          1:04:53
Mary Woolington        F31          1:04:53
Kary Bennett           F31          1:04:53
Steve Brodsky          M41          1:04:54
Allisyn Hollweg        F28          1:04:54
Kimberly Grimshaw      F31          1:04:54
Elissa Peters          F25          1:04:54
Bob Douglas            M44          1:04:54
Lindsey Tate           F25          1:04:54
Andrea Rios            F13          1:04:54
Justin Klimek          M15          1:04:55
Susam Ullom            F45          1:04:55
Ed Hurtubis            M29          1:04:55
Michelle Ratterman     F40          1:04:55
Shawn Willnerd         M25          1:04:55
Cathy LaPoint          F44          1:04:55
Catherine Tuttle       F37          1:04:55
Joanne Lyman           F50          1:04:55
Rachel Zucker          F13          1:04:55
Tyler Lawson           M8           1:04:55
Carrie Redmond         F31          1:04:56
Victor Sternberg Jr.   M35          1:04:56
Tyson Quiller          M15          1:04:56
Joseph Francisco       M37          1:04:56
Susan Schandoney       F29          1:04:56
Deirdre Kopel          F41          1:04:56
Marissa Eichhorn       F22          1:04:56
Ellen Blockhus         F52          1:04:56
Stephanie Cummings     F17          1:04:56
Sarah Sturdy           F25          1:04:56
Jennifer Gordon        F27          1:04:56
Kailen Eichhorn        F17          1:04:56
JOE TASSONE            M61          1:04:56
Karen Adkins           F36          1:04:56
Lisa Coats             F43          1:04:56
Shane Grimshaw         M32          1:04:56
Dick Taylor            M59          1:04:56
Chris Olson            M40          1:04:57
Braydon Jessen         M23          1:04:57
Kathy Miyke            F44          1:04:57
Joanne Speirs          F44          1:04:57
Ron McCoy              M45          1:04:57
Karen Anderstrom       F27          1:04:57
Kent Spangler          M44          1:04:57
Shaun Nix              M18          1:04:57
Ryan Cohn              M9           1:04:57
Trevor Matsuo          M32          1:04:57
Lindsey Collins        F23          1:04:57
Tyler Houser           M15          1:04:57
Hank Shaw              M46          1:04:57
Dave Laughlin          M44          1:04:58
Mike Pallister         M30          1:04:58
Karyn Tomlin           F24          1:04:58
Susan Tixler           F59          1:04:58
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Arnold Sorocki         M64          1:04:58
Andy LaVelle           M15          1:04:58
Alan Cohn              M47          1:04:58
Sarah Plant            F15          1:04:58
Jessica Cox            F24          1:04:58
Erin Brown             F25          1:04:58
Melissa Wood           F32          1:04:58
Brooke Veith           F21          1:04:58
Joshua Perlman         M23          1:04:58
Mary Lynn Richardson   F42          1:04:58
Kathleen Alt           F38          1:04:58
Troy Montoya           M38          1:04:58
Kathleen McConnell     F31          1:04:58
Valerie Fairbanks      F43          1:04:58
Julianna West          F21          1:04:59
Sam Atkins             M10          1:04:59
Rikki Hanifin          F15          1:04:59
Steven Houser          M48          1:04:59
Bill Charlton          M56          1:04:59
Andi Mysch             M26          1:04:59
Christopher Mueller    M58          1:04:59
Susan Goodman          F39          1:04:59
James Gallo            M38          1:04:59
Hank Stegeman          M27          1:04:59
Michelle Finley        F31          1:04:59
Richard Roth           M49          1:04:59
Julie Figura           F23          1:04:59
Ellen Ritt             F42          1:04:59
Cheryl Hurtubis        F34          1:04:59
Kathryn Sievering      F50          1:05:00
Sophia Beal            F20          1:05:00
Kelly Doheny           F13          1:05:00
Graciela Dunn          F40          1:05:00
Sue Kinnamon           F55          1:05:00
Jerry Nielsen          M26          1:05:00
Margaret Henneke       F47          1:05:00
Nathan Thompson        M41          1:05:00
Jeff Aldridge          M34          1:05:00
Mackenzie Churchill    F31          1:05:00
Joseph Runyan          M61          1:05:00
Ellen Graham           F27          1:05:01
Trenton Greer          M11          1:05:01
CYNDEE WESSEL          F39          1:05:01
Phillip Brown          M11          1:05:01
Julie Warhover         F33          1:05:01
Jim Sexton             M33          1:05:01
Jessica Douglas        F16          1:05:01
Julie Fisher           F24          1:05:01
Kara King              F39          1:05:01
Linda Humpal           F36          1:05:01
Jared Walters          M27          1:05:01
Jenni Archuleta        F28          1:05:01
Shannon Robinson       F14          1:05:01
Jody Johnson           F31          1:05:02
Adam Israel            M12          1:05:02
Jeffrey Morin          M51          1:05:02
Lindsey Bammann        F17          1:05:02
Christina Montoya      F24          1:05:02
Herman Sievering       M57          1:05:02
Louise Jones           F44          1:05:02
Jessica Hanson         F22          1:05:02
Kristin Gilchrist      F32          1:05:02
Natalie Van Essen      F20          1:05:02
Deanna Suder           F47          1:05:02
Kimberly Merrill       F27          1:05:02
Margaret Brown         F37          1:05:03
Cory Gilchrist         M31          1:05:03
Tamra Zielinski        F21          1:05:03
Erin Kawasaki          F29          1:05:03
Martin Streetman       M31          1:05:03
Abby Koehler           F20          1:05:03
Tracy Nimmer           F30          1:05:03
KathT Hayden           F36          1:05:03
Steven Schumacher      M42          1:05:03
Ashley Lang            F26          1:05:03
Steve Hammers          M49          1:05:03
Courtney Montgomery    F24          1:05:03
Michael Forster        M61          1:05:03
Linda Johnson          F36          1:05:03
Charley Fitzwilliam    M22          1:05:03
Susan Franciose        F39          1:05:03
Scott Craighead        M22          1:05:04
Wendy Asay             F32          1:05:04
Douglas Mitchell       M45          1:05:04
Matthew DeLaria        M27          1:05:04
Todd Tedford           M43          1:05:04
Susan Parks            F33          1:05:04
Melinda Mikkelson      F27          1:05:04
Jeffrey Edwards        M44          1:05:04
Cameron Skinner        M32          1:05:04
Emily Hanson           F16          1:05:04
Austin Lyman           M25          1:05:04
Andy Fuller            M28          1:05:04
Les Los                M44          1:05:04
Ravindra Prabhu        M30          1:05:04
Kelsey Koentges        F10          1:05:04
Cindi Post             F36          1:05:04
Laura Yasuda           F35          1:05:05
Donald Rogers          M32          1:05:05
Marla Romero           F34          1:05:05
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Reginald Franciose     M45          1:05:05
Paul Barela            M47          1:05:05
Phillip Ostwald        M70          1:05:05
David Wrenshall        M46          1:05:05
Jodie Roose            F32          1:05:05
Kelly Gonzales         F25          1:05:05
Mara Pierro            F29          1:05:05
Donna Kramer           F42          1:05:05
Scott Robbins          M50          1:05:05
Henri Throop           M29          1:05:05
Marlin Smickley        F63          1:05:05
Kirk Spowart           M15          1:05:05
Jill Henry             F22          1:05:06
Nancy Turtle           F54          1:05:06
Lorie Couse            F31          1:05:06
Jennifer Wrenshall     F16          1:05:06
Rachel Hebberd         F10          1:05:06
Ted Sikora,  III       M13          1:05:06
Paul Koentges          M42          1:05:06
Georgia Magnera        F49          1:05:06
Carolyn Hyman          F38          1:05:06
Maile Lewis            F16          1:05:06
Gayla Bowman           F30          1:05:06
Anne Buhl              F36          1:05:06
Kathleen Corr          F23          1:05:06
Tracy Fuller           F27          1:05:06
Elayne Turner          F41          1:05:06
David Mueller          M33          1:05:06
Stephanie Palmer       F15          1:05:07
Michael O'Donohue      M46          1:05:07
Brenda Seymour         F31          1:05:07
Lara Large             F32          1:05:07
Matthew Iwata          M25          1:05:07
Sarah Nelson           F25          1:05:07
Craig Scott            M45          1:05:07
Hanne Gradinger        F21          1:05:07
John Buchanan          M49          1:05:07
Keely Scott            F30          1:05:07
Vincent Lane           M53          1:05:07
Gary Gradinger         M59          1:05:08
Hafez Hafezzadeh       M51          1:05:08
Jan Hammerman          M45          1:05:08
Chris Runyan           M35          1:05:08
Kent Wire              M42          1:05:08
Lynne Klingelsmith     F39          1:05:08
Steve Montague         M33          1:05:08
Kaitlyn Hyser          F16          1:05:08
Paul Stern             M37          1:05:08
Michael Simpson        M43          1:05:08
Kenneth Black          M50          1:05:08
Molly O'Donnell        F26          1:05:08
Tammy Vaughan          F31          1:05:08
Steve Madden           M34          1:05:09
Vali Wimberly          F24          1:05:09
Christen Riggins       F30          1:05:09
Carol Petrella         F42          1:05:09
Charles Becker         M28          1:05:09
Emily Minor            F24          1:05:09
Matthew Peterson       M28          1:05:09
Lutz Huwel             M50          1:05:09
Stacey Matson          F30          1:05:09
Jamie Carnival         F23          1:05:09
Russell Stecyk         M7           1:05:09
Jussie Johansen        F30          1:05:09
Kyle Herbig            M32          1:05:09
Michael Malloy         M52          1:05:09
CJ Pendleton           M12          1:05:09
Helen Vernier          F10          1:05:10
Cindy Pendleton        F42          1:05:10
Michael O'Connor       M26          1:05:10
Sheila Goff            F50          1:05:10
Barb Amador            F53          1:05:10
Theresa Schiel         F30          1:05:10
Cynthia Stanley        F24          1:05:10
Courtney Lowman        M11          1:05:10
Darah Jorgensen        F19          1:05:11
Elizabeth Lee          F27          1:05:11
Michael McNellan       M44          1:05:11
David Szabados         M49          1:05:11
David Fisher           M34          1:05:11
Cheryl Thomas          F33          1:05:11
Sarah Semple           F21          1:05:11
David Keith            M52          1:05:11
Randy Carnival         M49          1:05:11
Gift Glimchit          F24          1:05:12
Jaron Simpson          M12          1:05:12
Nikki Remacle          F20          1:05:12
Pablo Sanchez          M29          1:05:12
Mary Minor             F51          1:05:12
Carolina Lasater       F13          1:05:12
Stephanie South        M13          1:05:12
Sara Walsh             F26          1:05:12
Erin Black             F22          1:05:12
Bryan Bergner          M24          1:05:13
Keith Rains            M47          1:05:13
Jane Cordle            F38          1:05:13
Doug South             M38          1:05:13
Jerry Huller           M48          1:05:13
Marne McNee            F31          1:05:13
Carolyn Fleck          F38          1:05:13
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Karen Bernotas         F27          1:05:13
Lise McCalpin          F38          1:05:13
Carol Deck             F41          1:05:13
Stephen Walker         M52          1:05:13
Adam Gooch             M19          1:05:13
Heather Lindsay        F27          1:05:13
Cate Carpenter         F43          1:05:13
Linda Saccomano        F46          1:05:14
Joanne Ida             F49          1:05:14
Sarah Robinson         F20          1:05:14
Dana Feldman           F26          1:05:14
Dale Pratt             M35          1:05:14
Laura Farrell          F16          1:05:14
Rebecca Campo          F30          1:05:14
Wayne Feltz            M36          1:05:14
Jared Karsky           M35          1:05:14
Anne Merwin            F23          1:05:15
Krisana Theis          F25          1:05:15
Gregory Shaw           M36          1:05:15
Sharon Trotter         F49          1:05:15
Blaise Stephanus       M47          1:05:15
Kelly Cho              F28          1:05:15
Rebecca Patenaude      F31          1:05:15
John Katsanis          M38          1:05:15
Mary Tedford           F42          1:05:15
Andrea Foote           F26          1:05:15
David Balcazar         M21          1:05:16
Stephanie Walton       F32          1:05:16
Millie Williams        F64          1:05:16
Mary Aiken             F44          1:05:16
Dana Keel              F35          1:05:16
Elizabeth Schierholz   F25          1:05:16
Meredith Bowdey        F16          1:05:17
William Goodner        M49          1:05:17
William Bottke         M36          1:05:17
Katherine Pamboukis    F36          1:05:17
Cory Hayes             F22          1:05:17
Denise Rhoads          F32          1:05:17
Steve Ortiz            M33          1:05:17
Charles Hartman        M74          1:05:17
Caroline Smartt        F16          1:05:17
Todd Dekam             M29          1:05:17
Arla Marchand          F44          1:05:17
Ashley Hurd            F20          1:05:17
Cathy Jarosh           F28          1:05:17
Hillary Elliott        F26          1:05:17
Pamela Outlaw          F41          1:05:17
Laura Dalpiaz          F34          1:05:18
Julie Moulton          F13          1:05:18
Norwood Keel           M41          1:05:18
Lia Peckman            F16          1:05:18
Susan Larson           F24          1:05:18
Stacy Margolin         F48          1:05:18
Sarah Ripley           F46          1:05:18
Shannon Ryan           F30          1:05:18
Stephen Donnelly       M39          1:05:18
Kyle LeGrand           M26          1:05:19
Sharon Schatz          F30          1:05:19
Diane Haligas          F44          1:05:19
Karen Chipley          F45          1:05:19
Theresa Rutherford     F39          1:05:19
Mark Spowart           M13          1:05:19
Wendy Shupe            F40          1:05:19
Susan Koch             F38          1:05:19
Rob Rosenthal          M31          1:05:19
Andrew Helms           M18          1:05:19
Mistene Nugent         F32          1:05:20
Allan Chaney           M59          1:05:20
Nancy Hatcher          F30          1:05:20
BAHRAM JAFARI          M62          1:05:20
Kristy Steele          F31          1:05:20
Joe LeGrand            M56          1:05:20
Mary Carlson           F60          1:05:20
Meredith Gorlick       F23          1:05:20
Heidi Carlson          F37          1:05:20
Lynne Feingold         F14          1:05:21
Amy Conley             F28          1:05:21
Molly Diekmann         F21          1:05:21
Marilyn Ledall         F39          1:05:21
Matthew Potts          M27          1:05:21
Kerrie Goodell         F26          1:05:21
Leslie Potts           M52          1:05:21
Linda Nicita           F45          1:05:22
William Current        M64          1:05:22
Katie Daniels          F33          1:05:22
Lorry Getz             M46          1:05:22
Thomas Payne           M38          1:05:22
Chelsea Matthews       F14          1:05:22
Ambryn Dahlstrom       F27          1:05:22
Diane Dranginis        F44          1:05:22
Brandon Tancredi       M26          1:05:22
DICK WESSEL            M55          1:05:22
Lisa Siesennop         F24          1:05:22
Hadley Carmichael      F27          1:05:22
Lea Luzinski           F31          1:05:22
Elisabeth Schleu       F28          1:05:23
Kim Overcash           M55          1:05:23
Joseph Nugent          M37          1:05:23
Carolyn Sanders        F40          1:05:23
Christopher Basquez    M52          1:05:23
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Berni De La Torre      F37          1:05:23
Steve Philips          M56          1:05:23
Tony Chirikos          M52          1:05:23
Holly Hendricks        F28          1:05:23
Mark Cronshaw          M46          1:05:24
Deborah Lynch          F35          1:05:24
Lori Dasko             F38          1:05:24
Steve Georgis          M45          1:05:24
Mark Davis             M49          1:05:24
Yvonne Prefontaine     F31          1:05:24
Amanda Kellogg         F20          1:05:24
Kristin Woolfolk       F34          1:05:24
Mary Orr               F50          1:05:24
Claire Staples         F26          1:05:24
Wilfredo Lopez         M38          1:05:24
Shawnna Rice           F14          1:05:25
Tanarit Sakulyanontvit M24          1:05:25
Katherine Reynolds     F24          1:05:25
Erwin Goetzfried       M58          1:05:25
Andrew Seawright       M35          1:05:25
Don Koplen             M55          1:05:25
Katie Sauer            F24          1:05:25
William Cooper         M58          1:05:25
Jim Foote              M51          1:05:25
Richard Thompson       M43          1:05:25
Adam Hirshfield        M25          1:05:25
Vincente Pena          M22          1:05:25
Ann Colgan             F43          1:05:26
Marcia Thurston        F13          1:05:26
Richard Handley        M55          1:05:26
Adam Falcone           M23          1:05:26
Terry Rettele          M45          1:05:26
Yudid Gonzalez         F16          1:05:26
Bob Lehto              M36          1:05:26
Melissa Gangl          F16          1:05:26
Lee Martin             M46          1:05:26
Kaitlyn Jonsen         F16          1:05:26
Marek Sotola           M15          1:05:26
Juan Pena              M50          1:05:26
Sara King              F23          1:05:26
Andrea Evashevski      F28          1:05:26
Maria Martic           F28          1:05:26
Julie Herron           F39          1:05:26
Greg Goldberg          M32          1:05:26
Nicole Seawright       F30          1:05:26
William McCalpin       M36          1:05:26
Amber Strycker         F24          1:05:27
Nikki Brown            F16          1:05:27
Deanna Camell          F16          1:05:27
Marjie Hemstreet       F37          1:05:27
Kari Gallegos-Doering  F36          1:05:27
Michael Brown          M48          1:05:27
Samantha Potter        F32          1:05:27
Mike Schleper          M31          1:05:27
Gay Clark              F50          1:05:27
Mark Wiesner           M42          1:05:27
Tammy Grobaski         F33          1:05:27
Anne Wilkinson         F48          1:05:27
Kathleen Leszcynski    F47          1:05:27
Jamie Miller           F25          1:05:27
Hailey Anderson        F16          1:05:27
Michelle Nadeau        F31          1:05:27
Margie Thompson        F41          1:05:27
Edward Meintzer        M58          1:05:27
Annie Etling           F24          1:05:27
Wasin Mallikamas       M26          1:05:27
Carol Carter           F44          1:05:28
Kimberly Lunsford      F26          1:05:28
Daria Gibb             F24          1:05:28
Marie DeWolf           F49          1:05:28
Daniel Teoporu         M32          1:05:28
Sherry Henderson       F35          1:05:28
Anne Crocco            F36          1:05:28
Joann Floyd            F52          1:05:28
Danny Carol            M40          1:05:28
Joel Wischhoff         M33          1:05:28
Domicinda Hill         F18          1:05:28
Carmen Oliver          M58          1:05:28
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:05:29
Anne Smith             F49          1:05:29
Julie Painter          F34          1:05:29
Joel Rogers            M40          1:05:29
Katie Roush            F21          1:05:29
Justin Clement         M35          1:05:29
Brianna Rios           F10          1:05:29
Todd Bidlingmaier      M30          1:05:29
Brent Hesterwerth      M37          1:05:29
Alex Hong              M12          1:05:29
Chris Hale             M28          1:05:30
Sharon Hoffman         F46          1:05:30
Dave Richter           M24          1:05:30
Amanda Avallone        F40          1:05:30
Patricia Reed          F52          1:05:30
Sean Kitners           M23          1:05:30
Scott Bennion          M53          1:05:30
Bob Sabochik           M52          1:05:30
Kandi Bloss            F31          1:05:30
Brooke Helmink         F19          1:05:30
Heather Mummery        F28          1:05:30
Kay Troxell            F40          1:05:30
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Helen Royal            F35          1:05:31
Jessica Laszlo         F24          1:05:31
Matthew Hong           M10          1:05:31
Laura Gersib           F28          1:05:31
Gwen Clapsaddle        F28          1:05:31
Rick Jacques           M43          1:05:31
Kendra Vair            F26          1:05:31
Karen Veazey           F31          1:05:31
Erik Frederick         F29          1:05:31
Gerald Demarest        M55          1:05:32
Kristy Lampe           F37          1:05:32
Bernie Zuroff          M46          1:05:32
Alexis Spivey          F24          1:05:32
Guadalupe Serna        M51          1:05:32
Charles Roberts        M58          1:05:32
Karin Budding          F46          1:05:32
Raechel Drake          F31          1:05:32
Steven Masiello        M30          1:05:32
Jennifer Legge         F23          1:05:32
Hilary Hobbs           F22          1:05:32
Laura Wilson           F35          1:05:32
Jana Locke             F24          1:05:33
Mary Coyer             F44          1:05:33
Marcia Wallinga        F33          1:05:33
Shannon Bess           F40          1:05:33
Michael Spivey         M34          1:05:33
Sarah Cummings         F17          1:05:33
Chris Smith            M13          1:05:33
Annie Perry            F33          1:05:33
Sybil Sharvelle        F26          1:05:33
Helen Hartman          F13          1:05:33
Janet Obear            F43          1:05:33
Jennifer Rose          F25          1:05:33
Nathan Hester          M10          1:05:33
Daniel Purifoy         M27          1:05:33
Beth Likewise          F34          1:05:33
Amee Standish          F27          1:05:33
Diane Wall             F40          1:05:34
Elsa Hara              F26          1:05:34
Gretchen Hebert        F26          1:05:34
Cassandra Gouger       F31          1:05:34
Annalissa Philbin      F27          1:05:34
Cindy Moe              F25          1:05:34
Aaron Gillaspie        M14          1:05:34
Arthur Dayton          M30          1:05:34
Nicole Wirth           F23          1:05:34
Daphne Herrick         F40          1:05:34
Ari Rogers             M7           1:05:34
Charles Turner         M58          1:05:34
Bonnie McNulty         F51          1:05:34
Wally Dague            M43          1:05:34
Caitlin McCarthy       F12          1:05:34
Jack Rudd              M58          1:05:34
Lori Wall              F33          1:05:34
Martha Mulvaney        F39          1:05:35
Shelly Rodell          F30          1:05:35
Susan Pease            F33          1:05:35
Nicole White-Scott     F24          1:05:35
Nilo Rosmarin          M9           1:05:35
Karen Eifler Kirby     F42          1:05:35
Nara Yoshida           U19          1:05:35
Sade Hansen            F10          1:05:35
Jeff Young             M35          1:05:35
Robert Gossett         M53          1:05:35
Gary Tocci             M33          1:05:35
Aaron Janssen          M18          1:05:36
Natasha Tessier        F26          1:05:36
Paisley Johnson        F25          1:05:36
JC Bosch               M63          1:05:36
Robert Brenner         M36          1:05:36
Nicole Scheibel        F30          1:05:36
James Hartman          M43          1:05:36
Grant Windholz         M33          1:05:36
Robert Wall            M44          1:05:36
Merwin Larsen          M55          1:05:36
Mark May               M45          1:05:36
Patricia Heidenrich    F35          1:05:36
KAREN CRIST            F31          1:05:36
Peter Baker            M51          1:05:36
Patrick Albert         M34          1:05:36
Narelle Helmer         F21          1:05:36
Wayne Werbelow         M45          1:05:36
Max Fruhwirth          M10          1:05:37
Philip Rosmarin        M54          1:05:37
AnaLisa Valle          F24          1:05:37
Valarie Agnello        F32          1:05:37
Anna McDonald          F17          1:05:37
Warren Stevenson       M66          1:05:37
Carolyn Beam           F49          1:05:37
Kevin Scherer          M41          1:05:37
Nancy Bosch            F57          1:05:37
Maryellen London       F46          1:05:37
Robin Nagel            F18          1:05:37
Darin Tessier          M26          1:05:37
Jessica Bidlingmaier   F31          1:05:38
Mallory Warren         F15          1:05:38
Emily Zimmerman        F19          1:05:38
Jennifer Sheff         F31          1:05:38
Josh Johnson           M25          1:05:38
Sumonto Ghosh          M33          1:05:38
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Denise Greene          F34          1:05:38
Jonathan Sackett       M11          1:05:38
Michael Frunwirth      M40          1:05:38
John Boylston          M12          1:05:38
Dale Janssen           M44          1:05:38
Vicky Kubistek         F36          1:05:38
Karen Trader           F36          1:05:38
Juan Alvarado          M39          1:05:39
Leslie Russell         F23          1:05:39
William Staniford      M32          1:05:39
Dalton Tessier         M54          1:05:39
Brian Kelly            M12          1:05:39
Eldene Pederson        F33          1:05:39
Aimee Welch            F39          1:05:39
Julie Sackett          F46          1:05:39
Tommie Lou Robinson    F44          1:05:39
Charni Laura           F47          1:05:39
Kenna Quiller          F52          1:05:39
Susan Cambier          F47          1:05:39
Keith Rowe             M33          1:05:40
Debbie Vasquez         F30          1:05:40
Erika Brakken          F25          1:05:40
Lisa Black             F14          1:05:40
Celeste Donovan        F42          1:05:40
Nina Faust             F37          1:05:40
Kristi Burton          F31          1:05:40
Tiffany Morse          F15          1:05:40
Alexa Boyes            F48          1:05:40
Karyn Carmona          F22          1:05:40
Phil Del Prince        M52          1:05:40
John Lowrie            M35          1:05:41
Nancy Newson           F57          1:05:41
Gary French            M51          1:05:41
Lisa Mauvais           F33          1:05:41
Annette Wagner         F31          1:05:41
Cathy Rios             F42          1:05:41
Teresa Rippeto         F39          1:05:41
Monika Stopinski       F26          1:05:41
Donald Maher           M66          1:05:41
Doug Lindsay           M43          1:05:41
Amy Perez              F31          1:05:41
Dustin Wilkes          M18          1:05:41
Lauren Young           F18          1:05:41
LAWRENCE WEITKAMP      M51          1:05:42
Kristan Drake          F22          1:05:42
Gail Shatz             F49          1:05:42
Nikki Moran            F27          1:05:42
Debbie Sarfati         F25          1:05:42
Karen Samuelson        F23          1:05:42
Linda Bute             F54          1:05:42
Benjamin Brown         M7           1:05:42
Steven Kelly           M35          1:05:42
Julie Orlandi          F31          1:05:42
Will Waldner           M23          1:05:42
Brad Bell              M31          1:05:43
Chelsea Moore          F15          1:05:43
Rich Sherman           M55          1:05:43
Jennifer Martin        F38          1:05:43
Jay Jellis             M30          1:05:43
Eric Rinard            M38          1:05:43
Marcy Suntken          F38          1:05:43
Jodi Crane             F29          1:05:43
Jena Bulger            F25          1:05:44
Valerie Quayle         F28          1:05:44
Nigel Brown            M38          1:05:44
Steve Langdon          M26          1:05:44
Annette Nunez          F26          1:05:44
Kathy Gallo            F34          1:05:44
Tiffiney Puzio         F21          1:05:44
David Welker           M60          1:05:44
Jodi Dohmen            F34          1:05:45
Reese Jameson          M51          1:05:45
Gary Sandel            M32          1:05:45
Gregory Dewerd         M48          1:05:45
Patrick Bombardiere    M37          1:05:45
Dirk Moore             M41          1:05:45
Ingrid Hale            F14          1:05:45
Colette Van De Graaff  F31          1:05:45
Ronald Schleisman      M62          1:05:45
Stephanie Anderson     F20          1:05:45
Matthew Johnson        M8           1:05:45
Carma Lytle            F50          1:05:45
Allen Kiel             M54          1:05:45
Linda Case             F41          1:05:45
Elizabeth Coppock      F34          1:05:46
Melissa O'Melia        F35          1:05:46
Erin Gage              F21          1:05:46
Libby DeBlasio         F26          1:05:46
Dan Kiel               M21          1:05:46
Ambrosio Rodriguez     M70          1:05:46
Jane Rogers            F56          1:05:46
Melissa Hall           F30          1:05:46
Alice Renouf           F55          1:05:46
Juliet Brown           F37          1:05:46
Randy DeLancey         M49          1:05:47
Glenn Carriere         M52          1:05:47
Allison Johnson        F11          1:05:47
Lynne Mosbaugh         F54          1:05:47
Jennifer Corr          F31          1:05:47
Gwenda Kaczor          F34          1:05:47
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Lynne Schoemehl        F22          1:05:47
Joanie Simon           F36          1:05:47
Amy Burkett            F42          1:05:47
Tanya Ramond           F29          1:05:47
Michelle Polich        F29          1:05:47
Corbin Darling         M41          1:05:47
Bob Cornish            M50          1:05:47
Gloria Heinitz         F55          1:05:48
Melanie Richey         F40          1:05:48
John Buckley           M34          1:05:48
Alan Sentel            M42          1:05:48
Diane Jameson          F51          1:05:48
Nelson English         M12          1:05:48
Toni Brgoch            F45          1:05:48
Wendy Spratte          F44          1:05:48
Sandi Hahn             F44          1:05:48
Jacqui Cohen           F29          1:05:48
Eric Johnson           M41          1:05:48
John Ordway            M52          1:05:48
Sharla Martinez        F37          1:05:49
Adam Roosa             M16          1:05:49
Lisa Wedman            F36          1:05:49
Sheila Powell          F34          1:05:49
Jared Olson            M24          1:05:49
Lynne Wagner-Lange     F38          1:05:49
Tanya Sexton           F32          1:05:49
Jackie Burton          F13          1:05:49
Rachel Johnson         F13          1:05:49
Tammy Schneider        F31          1:05:49
Rory F Krieger         M38          1:05:50
Richard Keil           M58          1:05:50
Rich Mainwaring        M33          1:05:50
Kristina-Marie McCoy   F14          1:05:50
Teresa Heinitz         F32          1:05:50
Tanya Peterson         F26          1:05:50
Ben Komada             M24          1:05:50
Rebecca Stull          F17          1:05:50
Candice Weinstein      F31          1:05:50
Elizabeth LaVelle      F34          1:05:51
Melody Haas            F24          1:05:51
Doug Carr              M21          1:05:51
Bernie Mayer           M56          1:05:51
Mikhail Charnotskii    M54          1:05:51
Rayno Seaser           M53          1:05:51
Cori Ziemann           F20          1:05:51
Gray Anderson          M34          1:05:51
Kathy Seidman          F38          1:05:51
Elizabeth Gillette     F33          1:05:51
Ana Maria Cortes       F47          1:05:51
Kari Hochstedler       F15          1:05:51
Diane Brasch           F28          1:05:52
Paul Cook              M48          1:05:52
Mary Huber             F42          1:05:52
Brooke Mallette        F22          1:05:52
Edmund Gavina          M27          1:05:52
Fred Ross              M54          1:05:52
Michael Rivera         M46          1:05:52
Gloria Anderson        F35          1:05:52
Daina Mead             F42          1:05:52
Shawn Herbek           F30          1:05:52
Todd Bailey            M28          1:05:52
Melody Rivera          F39          1:05:52
Carole Yokley          F49          1:05:52
Tanya Taylor           F21          1:05:52
matthew leland         M28          1:05:52
Lawrence Gowin         F31          1:05:52
Robert Lanskey         M41          1:05:52
Yvonne Wright          F49          1:05:53
Frank Lucenti          M25          1:05:53
Hillary Johnson        F41          1:05:53
Joe Brady              M46          1:05:53
Lorraine  Lori  Olmste F34          1:05:53
Jill Masters           F45          1:05:53
Emily Platt            F27          1:05:53
Michael Lyon           M51          1:05:54
Paul Whittle           M55          1:05:54
David Lively           M30          1:05:54
Diane Rademacher       F25          1:05:54
Matthew Maras          M45          1:05:54
Murray Richtel         M61          1:05:54
Camille Henrot         F8           1:05:54
Jacqueline Hansen      F36          1:05:54
Gregg Wotta            M39          1:05:54
Rhonda Holland         F31          1:05:54
Renee Silven           F39          1:05:54
Lisa Smith             F24          1:05:54
Heather Gowin          F27          1:05:55
Sara Standish          F22          1:05:55
Rich Leto              M28          1:05:55
Alec Noble             M10          1:05:55
Jared Balanoff         M29          1:05:55
Mike Alexander         M21          1:05:55
Yinn Haur Ooi          M29          1:05:55
James Kelly            M42          1:05:55
Caroline Watson        F25          1:05:55
Jennifer Serls         F30          1:05:55
Mollie McCaig          F28          1:05:55
Ethan Larson           M11          1:05:55
Dalvinder Salh         M46          1:05:55
Ailala Kay             F27          1:05:55
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Diane Brewer           F44          1:05:55
Mandy O'Donnell        F21          1:05:55
Katie Ruddy            F21          1:05:55
Concetta Grendahl      F44          1:05:55
Brenda Horn            F43          1:05:56
Sabine Wheeler         F40          1:05:56
Jeff Cherpeske         M28          1:05:56
Sean Kienle            M16          1:05:56
Ken Simmons            M51          1:05:56
Steve Zemko            M57          1:05:56
Daniel Klenle          M13          1:05:56
Cari Ibeling           F27          1:05:56
Scott McBeth           M42          1:05:56
Christine Martinez     F29          1:05:57
Austin Porzak          M20          1:05:57
Lorry Mooney           F37          1:05:57
Leonard Trujillo       M30          1:05:57
Linda Austin           F47          1:05:57
Christa Rook           F27          1:05:57
Tanya Benson           F29          1:05:57
Andy Stone             M46          1:05:57
Rick Roeling           M39          1:05:57
Owen Walker            M31          1:05:57
Jane Fields            F39          1:05:57
Joann Zelasko          F51          1:05:57
John Atkins            M54          1:05:57
Oriana Mishler         F12          1:05:57
Caitlin Smith          F33          1:05:57
Robin Cowell           F36          1:05:58
Steve Sheldon          M45          1:05:58
Jennifer Unser         F29          1:05:58
Shira Rocklin          F34          1:05:58
Sara Schneider         F25          1:05:58
Gary Wright            M42          1:05:58
Bob Haaker             M43          1:05:58
Jeff Hale              M40          1:05:58
Edwin Steinbrecher     M66          1:05:58
Sarah Arnold           F21          1:05:58
Jennifer Von Feldt     F25          1:05:59
Tammy Brown            F32          1:05:59
Scott Lyons            M25          1:05:59
Susie Wacker           F30          1:05:59
Rachel Fehringer       F26          1:05:59
Stacie Ranniger        F43          1:05:59
Tyler Hislop           M14          1:05:59
Brian Boone            M40          1:05:59
Erin Janes             F26          1:05:59
Melanie Hughes         F46          1:05:59
Korbett Roberts        M23          1:05:59
Catherine Foulkrod     F19          1:05:59
Norm Jumisko           M68          1:05:59
Peter Sutyak           M49          1:05:59
Lisa Lyon              F38          1:06:00
Antonia Ozeroff        F43          1:06:00
Jennifer Ryan          F26          1:06:00
Paul Schlimgen         M36          1:06:00
Ken Kaiser             M51          1:06:00
Mendy Charlton         F30          1:06:00
Mary Rojas             F54          1:06:00
Jessica Barrett        F31          1:06:00
Alanda Gauley          F24          1:06:00
Paul Para              M53          1:06:00
Taunya Roeling         F39          1:06:00
David Stoops           M50          1:06:00
Michael Ozeroff        M8           1:06:00
Joshua Kugizake        M16          1:06:00
Stephanie Gianneschi   F29          1:06:00
Minarca Ovalles        F34          1:06:00
Curtis Charlton        M34          1:06:00
Tanya Glasser          F23          1:06:00
Stacie Johnson         F30          1:06:00
Jason Keeter           M34          1:06:00
Richard Huffman        M46          1:06:00
Edward Lindeman        M48          1:06:00
Ben Kabigting          M58          1:06:00
Alaina Briggs          F31          1:06:00
Claire Prince          F31          1:06:00
Sandra Aldrich         F27          1:06:01
Robert Frodeman        M44          1:06:01
Rebecca Cook           F50          1:06:01
Ray Roper              M46          1:06:01
Mark Painter           M37          1:06:01
Marie Osborne          F46          1:06:01
Andrea Thornton        F30          1:06:01
Brian Frank            M35          1:06:01
Gail Stewart           F62          1:06:01
Jayce Wallingford      M12          1:06:01
Steven Mosher          M26          1:06:01
M. Susan Gonzales      F42          1:06:01
Tiffany Bergermeister  F32          1:06:01
Cristin Schwall        F29          1:06:01
Ashley McCoy           F16          1:06:01
Christine Anttila      F13          1:06:01
Debbie Cipolla         F41          1:06:02
Gordon Dunn            M69          1:06:02
Jeanie Mcdonald-Carlso F45          1:06:02
Keri Seymour           F24          1:06:02
Cheryl Haumesser       F28          1:06:02
Heidi Hoffman          F48          1:06:02
Herbert Poppe          M58          1:06:02
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Sarah Demmel           F24          1:06:02
Ada Mishler            F14          1:06:02
Jen Leonard            F24          1:06:02
Cindy Morris           F28          1:06:02
Ellen Cook             F27          1:06:02
Ray Edwards            M25          1:06:02
Barbara Roper          F44          1:06:02
Garret Trask           M33          1:06:03
Brett Harker           M12          1:06:03
Gary Demmel            M48          1:06:03
Amy Rogers             F25          1:06:03
Joseph Rheault         M79          1:06:03
Kassidi Cypher         F17          1:06:03
Courtney Lingle        F22          1:06:03
Shawna Marengo         F35          1:06:03
Conner Vandegriff      M10          1:06:03
Lynn Wysolmierski      F32          1:06:03
Scott Ladman           M47          1:06:03
Pamela Gilbert         F51          1:06:03
Kathleen Wyckoff       F33          1:06:03
Rebecca Huffman        F13          1:06:03
Heather Andrus         F32          1:06:03
Bong Kim               M53          1:06:04
Jana Kelly             F26          1:06:04
Jennifer Fisher        F32          1:06:04
Tom Deland             M55          1:06:04
Kyle Johnson           M13          1:06:04
Darlene Varani         F24          1:06:04
Connie Gray            F63          1:06:04
Aimee Kurian           F23          1:06:04
Elizabeth Poindexter   F20          1:06:04
Darcy Phelan           F27          1:06:04
Alex Martinez          M10          1:06:04
Bob Harker             M43          1:06:04
Joseph Morelli         M45          1:06:04
William Yoo            M52          1:06:04
Jeff Quick             M30          1:06:04
Ruth Ann BROWN         F33          1:06:04
Erin Littlepage        F14          1:06:04
Scot Thomsen           M42          1:06:05
Taylor Beck            F10          1:06:05
Jim Vandegriff         M40          1:06:05
Scott Fisher           M32          1:06:05
Bertha McMillen        F62          1:06:05
Lori Greenspoon        F24          1:06:05
Alan Rogowski          M51          1:06:05
Adrien Joseph          M32          1:06:05
Courtney McGinty       F31          1:06:05
Peter Watters          M42          1:06:05
Benjamin Hoogheem      M16          1:06:05
Jessica Barela         F17          1:06:05
Sarah Baxt             F14          1:06:06
Marcy Becker           F25          1:06:06
Erica Singer           F22          1:06:06
Mark Allen             M26          1:06:06
Navin Nageli           M32          1:06:06
Missy Parks            F29          1:06:06
Maureen Flynn          F40          1:06:06
Jennifer Vitaro        F29          1:06:06
Brian Harriman         M27          1:06:06
Jade Aguilar           F24          1:06:06
Cheryl Cumnock         F42          1:06:06
Maggie Smiley          F47          1:06:06
Sarah Britton          F21          1:06:06
Aimee Smith            F27          1:06:06
Nicole Van Essen       F17          1:06:06
Corey Morgan           M14          1:06:06
Josephine Reyther      F27          1:06:07
Tina Vigil             F36          1:06:07
Becky Ralston          F50          1:06:07
Christine Sukup        F27          1:06:07
Carliann Brashier      F13          1:06:07
Jared Darlington       M52          1:06:07
Kristin Lowe           F22          1:06:07
Steven Wall            M38          1:06:07
Amy Spandau            F27          1:06:07
Lila Morency           F14          1:06:07
Paula Eldridge         F48          1:06:07
Andrew Davis           M43          1:06:08
Brittany Nipert        F16          1:06:08
Elizabeth Everson      F19          1:06:08
Lela Parsons           F26          1:06:08
Linda Jones            F43          1:06:08
Don Vestal             M54          1:06:08
Rebecca Teasdale       F40          1:06:08
Karen Davis            F34          1:06:08
Janelle Weeks          F42          1:06:08
John Hunnell           M34          1:06:08
Jim Hollis             M58          1:06:08
Martie Horn            M30          1:06:08
Jeff Brandt            M20          1:06:08
Jeanette Teigen        F35          1:06:08
Carlos Garcia          M28          1:06:09
Brian Skaff            M26          1:06:09
Diana Meehan           F30          1:06:09
Livia Hooson           F11          1:06:09
Jennifer Sharp         F27          1:06:09
Sandra Lefebvre        F17          1:06:09
Paul Bach              M35          1:06:09
Al Fermelia            M60          1:06:09
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Thomas Johnson         M50          1:06:09
Jenny Johnson          F13          1:06:09
Janne Siegel           F37          1:06:09
Elizabeth Otte         F27          1:06:09
Dan Meehan             M35          1:06:10
Jillian Varani         F14          1:06:10
GEORGE BALLINGER       M46          1:06:10
Adria Guerrero         F32          1:06:10
Molly Krolikowski      F16          1:06:10
Janice Jacoby          F26          1:06:10
Lance Mcgaughey        M45          1:06:10
Jill Trask             F39          1:06:10
Christopher Davis      M32          1:06:10
David McVay            M32          1:06:11
Gregory Gibson         M55          1:06:11
Patipan Mitrsongkroh   M29          1:06:11
Martina Kleinova       F12          1:06:11
Sonia Geig             F35          1:06:11
Staci Kirkpatrick      F25          1:06:11
Tara Buckner           F31          1:06:11
Ashley Martinez        F22          1:06:11
Maureen O'Brien        F38          1:06:11
Megan Bennett          F28          1:06:11
Jill Murphy            F45          1:06:11
Martin Novak           M11          1:06:12
Mark Brummer           M33          1:06:12
Trini Romero           M28          1:06:12
Bret Geihsler          M33          1:06:12
Robert Schnurr         M65          1:06:12
Kirk Barnhart          M29          1:06:12
NOREEN MEATHERINGHAM   F53          1:06:12
Christopher Hiebert    M28          1:06:12
Rebecca Dickson        F42          1:06:12
Melissa Tuell          F26          1:06:12
James Wareing          M23          1:06:12
Ty Berry               M42          1:06:12
Randy Shillman         M31          1:06:12
Philippi St. Pe        M32          1:06:12
Keri Lesniak           F26          1:06:12
Stephanie McNamara     F25          1:06:13
William O'Grady        M32          1:06:13
Joanna Omalley         F27          1:06:13
Karen Berry            F15          1:06:13
Zach Sheehan           M8           1:06:13
Beth Wellik            F30          1:06:13
Caitlin Oriel          F12          1:06:13
Suzanne Meehan         F34          1:06:13
Russel Rock            M40          1:06:13
Jennifer Mies          F27          1:06:13
Amy White              F32          1:06:13
Rich Sheehan           M47          1:06:14
Michael Holle          M14          1:06:14
Jose Martinez          M58          1:06:14
Ardell Knudson         M48          1:06:14
Logan Robertson        M11          1:06:14
Lora Barlow            F40          1:06:14
Jennifer Billingham    F29          1:06:14
Burton Bryan           M58          1:06:14
Shelley Tanner         F31          1:06:14
Matt Vestal            M23          1:06:15
Dana Simons            F51          1:06:15
Robert Wing            M31          1:06:15
Patrick Bell           M23          1:06:15
Nicole Collins         F16          1:06:15
Alice Swett            F36          1:06:15
Chase Heffner          M11          1:06:15
Caroline Kert          F35          1:06:16
Stevan Bailey          M33          1:06:16
Mazie Sizemore         F41          1:06:16
Anne Marie Reiter      F31          1:06:16
Dave Williams          M28          1:06:16
Kevin Ashcraft         M40          1:06:16
Katie O'Malley         F26          1:06:16
Kristin Walker         F25          1:06:16
JP Gascon              M37          1:06:16
Zachary Stong          M12          1:06:16
Geoffrey Babovec       M14          1:06:16
Jeromy Neal            M30          1:06:16
Allen Cooke            M9           1:06:16
Kenneth Fite           M42          1:06:16
Mike King              M40          1:06:16
Heidi Wagner           F32          1:06:16
Alex March             M15          1:06:17
Hilda Brehm-Duran      F46          1:06:17
James Cooke            M50          1:06:17
Julie Simons           F19          1:06:17
Jan Whitt              F47          1:06:17
Michael Heath          M24          1:06:17
Katherine Kelly        F22          1:06:17
Steve Jacques          M50          1:06:17
Meghan Atkinson        F22          1:06:18
Dan Grogan             M49          1:06:18
Lori Kinczel           F41          1:06:18
Chris Harbison         F30          1:06:18
Emily Edson            F24          1:06:18
Steven Furlong         M16          1:06:18
Jessica Tyree          F25          1:06:18
DeJean Hardin          M26          1:06:18
Eric Serani            M14          1:06:18
Bob Sznip              M62          1:06:18
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Michele Simon          F22          1:06:18
Martha Connell         F32          1:06:18
Lynn Adams             F33          1:06:18
Carol Taussig          F41          1:06:18
Francine Dale          F24          1:06:19
Amy Miller             F33          1:06:19
Bob Wyckoff            M35          1:06:19
Fea Jacobson           F55          1:06:19
Jason Byrne            M31          1:06:19
Robert Simpson         M58          1:06:19
Keith Hartigan         M26          1:06:19
Jaye Willson           F43          1:06:19
Martin Seeger IV       M54          1:06:19
Keri Grogan            F19          1:06:19
John Johnson           M24          1:06:19
Catherine Rainey       F25          1:06:19
Marilena Conforti      F25          1:06:19
Amy Parker             F31          1:06:19
Beth Osborne           F32          1:06:19
Jodi Nash              F30          1:06:19
Roselinda Tate         F34          1:06:19
Mick Ramsey            M12          1:06:19
Thomas Balue           M9           1:06:20
Val Ranum              F61          1:06:20
Sean Prosuch           M16          1:06:20
Morey Stinson          M62          1:06:20
Alan O'hashi           M49          1:06:20
Jana Zimmerman         F35          1:06:20
Amy Vieth              F10          1:06:20
Jacques Machol         M48          1:06:20
Debra Bell             F34          1:06:20
Darlas Von Feldt       F36          1:06:20
Corinne Thul           F35          1:06:20
Garrett Sznip          M30          1:06:20
Colleen Ford Chevy     F14          1:06:21
Kaitlyn Hanson         F15          1:06:21
Bill Gargano           M48          1:06:21
ALLAN STAKER           M57          1:06:21
Julian Kyer            M14          1:06:21
Jeff Percell           M22          1:06:21
Amanda Vandegriff      F16          1:06:21
Ray Ruth               M24          1:06:21
William Malesenka      M34          1:06:21
De-De Scoville         F54          1:06:22
Elizabeth M Anderson   F11          1:06:22
Claire Hargis          F38          1:06:22
Stephanie McGinnis     F25          1:06:22
Tammie Beam            F34          1:06:22
Suzanne Rice           F43          1:06:22
John Y. Anderson       M49          1:06:22
Flash Landblom         F16          1:06:22
Jeanne Callahan        F39          1:06:22
Kerri Williams         F41          1:06:23
Elizabeth Specht       F47          1:06:23
Keaton Patterson       M11          1:06:23
John Heit              M51          1:06:23
Mandy Younger          F24          1:06:23
Bob Andersen           M70          1:06:23
Paul Gilden            M26          1:06:23
Susan Girard           F38          1:06:23
Tracey Larson          F37          1:06:23
Molly Morrison         F30          1:06:24
Karla Maslyk           F37          1:06:24
Alejandro Murillo      M11          1:06:24
Blake Ernst            M39          1:06:24
Colleen Badgley        F44          1:06:24
Lisa Kienle            F45          1:06:24
LINDSAY KUNKEL         F18          1:06:24
Lillie Ogden           F7           1:06:24
Sarah Thomas           F16          1:06:24
Dana Turner            F30          1:06:24
Abby Zellar            F39          1:06:24
Janice Vocelka         F50          1:06:25
Sheila Ogden           F40          1:06:25
Dan Bouricius          M47          1:06:25
Angela Griffith        F50          1:06:25
Phyllis Laydon         F44          1:06:25
Kyle Kelsbergen        M13          1:06:25
Jason Vollmer          M20          1:06:25
Elizabeth Smith        F30          1:06:25
Meghan Hambacher       F18          1:06:25
John Patterson         M44          1:06:25
MARC MARRIOTT          M33          1:06:25
Kimberly Vowell        F24          1:06:26
Monika Smith           F40          1:06:26
Jessica Olsen          F27          1:06:26
Brenda Tacha           F26          1:06:26
Sarah Ingraham         F23          1:06:26
Janine Cage            F18          1:06:26
Alena Pribyl           F24          1:06:26
Brittany Williams      F11          1:06:26
Mark Losson            M30          1:06:27
Craig Wilks            M31          1:06:27
James Thomson          M57          1:06:27
Keith Kulesa           M33          1:06:27
Jessica Hause          F15          1:06:27
Degan Hambacher        M44          1:06:27
Sidney Hirsh           M71          1:06:27
Charlie Wolf           M42          1:06:27
Alison Rieder          F37          1:06:27
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Shawndra McCrorey      F21          1:06:27
Daniel Cabello         M18          1:06:27
Chris Gilmore          M20          1:06:27
Amy Hartman            F26          1:06:28
Gale Center            M68          1:06:28
Rob Bertino            M40          1:06:28
Anna Rieder            F11          1:06:28
Alan Bird              M30          1:06:28
Neil Kirsch            M60          1:06:28
Lara Silven            F11          1:06:28
Amy Natvig             F34          1:06:28
Kris Gandrud           M11          1:06:28
Keith Bernard          M10          1:06:28
Robin Bouricius        M11          1:06:28
Joseph Malacalza       M45          1:06:28
Gretchen Reynolds      F26          1:06:28
Crystal Sullings       F33          1:06:28
Alison Christopherson  F23          1:06:28
Cody Gamboa            M14          1:06:28
Jennifer Farr          F29          1:06:29
Kara Aylesworth        F34          1:06:29
Scott Nelson           M29          1:06:29
Mary Foley             F26          1:06:29
Jenee Naples           F12          1:06:29
Michael Owens          M12          1:06:29
Ted Clark              M64          1:06:29
Leslie Reitman         M55          1:06:29
Corey Schott           M11          1:06:29
Susan Norman           F32          1:06:29
Bryan Penner           M28          1:06:30
Ilan Baril             M30          1:06:30
RICK WEINMAN           M41          1:06:30
Jay Orris              M36          1:06:30
Hannah Rosenberg       F17          1:06:30
Bernadette Oreskovich  F33          1:06:30
Judy Box               F38          1:06:30
Lauren Cooper          F32          1:06:30
Lise Melbye            F20          1:06:30
Sheri Weinman          F38          1:06:30
James Sittner          M55          1:06:30
Justin Scharton        M21          1:06:30
Tony Krzyzosiak        M50          1:06:30
Reagyn Germer          F25          1:06:30
Dennis Hafer           M51          1:06:30
Joe Bates              M60          1:06:30
Mary Jo Griswold       F48          1:06:30
Susan Bernard          F39          1:06:30
Raymundo Porras        M28          1:06:31
Sammi Swennes          F24          1:06:31
Christine Davis        F52          1:06:31
Camille Fetter         F20          1:06:31
Beth Winter            F20          1:06:31
Julie Pietrzak         F29          1:06:31
Monte Mills            M25          1:06:31
Leslie Shenkel         F33          1:06:31
Carolyn Strom          F66          1:06:31
Ami Potel              F31          1:06:31
Sarah Mihalcin         F41          1:06:31
Shallana Baillargeon   F14          1:06:31
Holly Sprenkle         F41          1:06:31
Shana Montgomery       F34          1:06:32
Christopher Hopper     M13          1:06:32
Amber Johnson          F17          1:06:32
TAYLOR CAVEY           M11          1:06:32
Steven Murphy          M51          1:06:32
Matt Trontel           M31          1:06:32
Paul McCue             M42          1:06:32
Ginnie Vaughan         F63          1:06:32
Jared Scharton         M18          1:06:32
Christy Orris          F32          1:06:32
Karla Bullens          F37          1:06:32
Mark Remington         M42          1:06:32
BILL PRYOR             M53          1:06:33
Deann Dickinson        F47          1:06:33
Elliot Cook            M12          1:06:33
Jami Downs             F29          1:06:33
BILL HARRIMAN          M31          1:06:33
Maria Montgomery       F41          1:06:33
Ben Tyson              M14          1:06:33
Axel Johnson           M45          1:06:33
Jack Scheu             M60          1:06:33
Cynthia Ketner         F49          1:06:33
Richard Morse          M53          1:06:33
Desiree Weygandt       F38          1:06:34
Pattie Deloayche       F41          1:06:34
Jode Brexa             F47          1:06:34
Elsa Kaiser            F12          1:06:34
Dawn Reinfeld          F30          1:06:34
Carol Mathias          F66          1:06:34
Claudia Baldwin        F30          1:06:34
Sherie Leuchte         F31          1:06:34
Michelle Colman        F21          1:06:34
Anthea Johnson         F33          1:06:34
Taryn Barton           F17          1:06:34
Maria O'Donnell        F36          1:06:34
Joyce Bockman          F60          1:06:34
Willie Shanley         M21          1:06:34
Jeff Lahann            M29          1:06:34
Kevin Lindgren         M51          1:06:34
Jonathon Anderson      M18          1:06:34
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Michael Taggart        M48          1:06:35
Dan Sharkey            M18          1:06:35
Jessica Amundson       F21          1:06:35
Abbey Hardy            F20          1:06:35
Melissa Geis           F26          1:06:35
Hannah Davey           F18          1:06:35
Tamara Butler Johndrow F27          1:06:35
Dallas Vermillion      M13          1:06:35
Lynn Reagor            M38          1:06:35
Ryan Kaiser            M23          1:06:35
Christina Little       F54          1:06:35
Vicki Holdman          F43          1:06:35
Becky Bowermaster      F42          1:06:36
Maria Lahvic           F32          1:06:36
Dawn Smith             F30          1:06:36
Susanne Bonichi        F24          1:06:36
Eric Barker            M32          1:06:36
Clark Pope             M31          1:06:36
Jenni Jones            F13          1:06:36
Eric Malek             M37          1:06:36
Samuel Foreman         M10          1:06:36
William Townsend       M34          1:06:36
Dan Vorlage            M25          1:06:36
Austin Taggart         M11          1:06:36
Laurie Rhodes          F32          1:06:36
Jean Eckhoff           F40          1:06:36
Tommy Tusa             M44          1:06:37
Jennifer Mitchell      F38          1:06:37
Jonathan Sanchez       M36          1:06:37
Blair Swezey           M46          1:06:37
John Higgs             M45          1:06:37
Jakob Gamboa           M12          1:06:37
Elisabeth Weeks        F12          1:06:37
Nathan Rader           M18          1:06:37
Rebecca Russell        F41          1:06:37
Jordan Wilsted         M10          1:06:37
Gale Gerken            F48          1:06:38
Lars Starbuck          M38          1:06:38
Jennifer Blalock       F47          1:06:38
Cristina Novy          F31          1:06:38
Susannah Cahillane     F26          1:06:38
Brad Wilsted           M36          1:06:38
Karen Jones            F40          1:06:38
Richard Bard           M54          1:06:38
Jennifer Tsoi          F20          1:06:38
Gary Foreman           M47          1:06:38
Charles Ksir           M57          1:06:38
Michelle English       F30          1:06:38
Melissa Brashers       F12          1:06:38
Eric Underwood         M41          1:06:38
Alexander Tanner       M11          1:06:39
Daniel Leifer          M13          1:06:39
Barbara Nash           F55          1:06:39
Judy Deshayes          F38          1:06:39
Dana Matthews          F31          1:06:39
Barbara Brayton        F45          1:06:39
Barb DeGroot           F52          1:06:39
Stephanie Nelson       F24          1:06:39
Virginia Sandoval      F53          1:06:39
Sarah Margetts         F26          1:06:40
Todd Gamboa            M36          1:06:40
Damien Bow             M18          1:06:40
John Epke              M59          1:06:40
Van Head               M41          1:06:40
Trevor Bauer           M30          1:06:40
JoEllyn Kunz           F49          1:06:40
Dennis Kennedy         M53          1:06:40
Susan Samber           F38          1:06:40
Lane Taplin            F15          1:06:40
Maureen Meeds          F41          1:06:40
Craig Cavey            M33          1:06:40
Chance Lewis           M29          1:06:40
Larry Johnson          M27          1:06:40
Dave Johnson           M34          1:06:40
Richard Blalock        M49          1:06:40
Don Hume               M55          1:06:40
Lori Heit              F33          1:06:40
Frank Sandoval         M53          1:06:41
Katie Camp             F23          1:06:41
Jerry Liester          M50          1:06:41
Tate Matthews          M26          1:06:41
Wendy Barger           F31          1:06:41
Gary Buckley           M65          1:06:42
Jenny Chatting         F27          1:06:42
Liz Shurtz             F21          1:06:42
Celia Moynihan         F54          1:06:42
Angela Perry           F29          1:06:42
Richard Johnson        M49          1:06:42
David Williams         M45          1:06:42
Piper Foster           F22          1:06:42
George Schott          M42          1:06:42
Jeffrey Mahoney        M29          1:06:42
Kathleen Ebeling       F46          1:06:42
Jo Ann Marie Cermola   F42          1:06:42
Christy Wilcox         F26          1:06:43
Sonja Finn             F36          1:06:43
Kelly Sommerfeld       F26          1:06:43
Juanita Redfield       F29          1:06:43
Bonnie Buchan          F16          1:06:43
Todd Welch             M28          1:06:43
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Susan Nunn             F31          1:06:43
Amy Oliver             F37          1:06:43
Allison Wadsworth      F32          1:06:43
Morgan McAlenney       M32          1:06:43
Lisaa Meyers           F45          1:06:43
Gretchen Covalt        F20          1:06:43
Bryce Navin            M14          1:06:44
Roger Portfolio        M53          1:06:44
Michael Campbell       M8           1:06:44
Kari Feider            F28          1:06:44
Dennis Jones           M53          1:06:44
Heather Vossler        F32          1:06:44
Ann Pond               F42          1:06:44
Laima Gaigalas         F31          1:06:45
Abigail Ortega         F28          1:06:45
Wilma King             F50          1:06:45
Philip Russell         M55          1:06:45
John Murawski          M29          1:06:45
Erica Kirk             F15          1:06:45
Sonja Andreasson       F42          1:06:45
William Weigel         M16          1:06:45
Bob Meyers             M49          1:06:45
Joyce Lee              F14          1:06:45
Krista Stollar         F26          1:06:45
Jenna McMurry          F14          1:06:45
Kendra Payne           F25          1:06:45
Tatum Mattox           F25          1:06:46
Alma Alvarado          F31          1:06:46
Kyaw Tin               M30          1:06:46
Greg Smith             M50          1:06:46
Donna Shott            F52          1:06:46
Emily Reitman          F14          1:06:46
Ryan Haller            M30          1:06:46
Autumn Helton          F25          1:06:46
Benjamin McIntosh      M11          1:06:46
Tanya Petach           F8           1:06:46
Shannon Gross          F13          1:06:47
Mark Gibson            M11          1:06:47
Michael Koehn          M38          1:06:47
Katherine Spergl       F30          1:06:47
Bryce Bolton           M29          1:06:47
Stephanie Koehn        F31          1:06:47
Sandra Haber           F40          1:06:47
Lise Muzny             F46          1:06:47
Molly Kopitsky         F31          1:06:47
Melanie Spears         F37          1:06:48
James MuGugan          M12          1:06:48
Paul Rademacher        M50          1:06:48
Emily Walker           F51          1:06:48
Cheryl Oliver-Pickett  F52          1:06:48
Don Cruise             M57          1:06:48
Julie Phelps           F21          1:06:48
Logan Vanduzer         M20          1:06:48
Karen Rawlings         F35          1:06:48
Scott Clark            M47          1:06:49
Brittany Strobel       F31          1:06:49
Teresa Butler          F39          1:06:49
Jeremy Law             M28          1:06:49
Sylvia Davidson        F55          1:06:49
Ben Smith              M24          1:06:49
Sharlane White         F44          1:06:49
Laurie Gibson          F45          1:06:50
Billy Brittenham       M55          1:06:50
Bill Badger            M33          1:06:50
Mark Bryan             M27          1:06:50
Joy Dubsky             F27          1:06:50
David Green            M32          1:06:50
Gary Roper             M22          1:06:50
Marissa Head           F23          1:06:50
Lisa Ziem              F42          1:06:50
Randy Flaig            M43          1:06:50
Josh Wigotow           M20          1:06:50
Rick Stockreef         M32          1:06:51
Christopher Anstett    M40          1:06:51
Keith Richardson       M28          1:06:51
Mark Mcnally           M46          1:06:51
Doug Hurst             M20          1:06:51
Eric Sievering         M24          1:06:51
Bridget Schabron       F14          1:06:51
Chad Tompkins          M31          1:06:51
Cindy McGinley         F49          1:06:51
Shari Leach            F31          1:06:51
David Redfield         M32          1:06:51
Peter Brownell         M51          1:06:51
Caitlin McGugan        F15          1:06:51
Bretta Dumesnil        F27          1:06:51
Sherry West            F36          1:06:51
Lisa Spies             F39          1:06:51
Amy Fisher             F26          1:06:51
Ken Gross              M56          1:06:51
Deena Hahn             F35          1:06:52
Kent Odendahl          M26          1:06:52
Amanda Ingalls         F35          1:06:52
Alex Poole             M26          1:06:52
Stacey Hewitt          F28          1:06:52
John McNally           M73          1:06:52
Bob Barrett            M32          1:06:52
Lisa Wormer            F35          1:06:52
Alejandro Murillo      M37          1:06:52
Matt Larsen            M21          1:06:52

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 203/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Tim Wieland            M32          1:06:52
Kaitlyn Ohara          F20          1:06:53
Pam Wanner             F32          1:06:53
Ina Olsson             F40          1:06:53
Gabriele Werkmeister   F38          1:06:53
Vicky Gits             F54          1:06:53
Aldo Svaldi            M36          1:06:53
Tanya Kravig           F23          1:06:53
Stephen Thurston       M11          1:06:53
Diane Mulhollen        F23          1:06:53
Lisa Spicer            F23          1:06:53
Autumn Wurgler         F24          1:06:53
Marin O'Keeffe         F23          1:06:53
Kathleen Brownell      F43          1:06:53
Danielle Morrow        F22          1:06:53
Julie Meko             F32          1:06:53
Ian Chesler            M37          1:06:53
Shannon Haas           F22          1:06:53
Megan Licardi          F26          1:06:54
Ann Johnsen            F51          1:06:54
Peter Miller           M21          1:06:54
Angie Leach            F27          1:06:54
Jan Fisher             F38          1:06:54
Matthew A Bilodeau     M51          1:06:54
Lydia Leyve            F45          1:06:54
Beth Johnston          F23          1:06:54
Ally Newman            F42          1:06:54
Jack Cox               M57          1:06:54
Curt Loomis            M45          1:06:54
Larry Thurston         M46          1:06:54
Dane Brown             M42          1:06:54
Karen Madden           F32          1:06:54
Stephen Kast           M23          1:06:55
Wayne Unger            M62          1:06:55
Anita Kurtz            F58          1:06:55
Lorraine Jenks         F43          1:06:55
Greg Norberg           M38          1:06:55
Alys Doyle             F22          1:06:55
Meg Remple             F46          1:06:55
Jennifer Drimmer       F25          1:06:55
Tanya Gifford          F31          1:06:56
Carolyn Schott         F41          1:06:56
Sonya Courtney         F36          1:06:56
Rosemarie Harrington   F46          1:06:56
Chad Sunde             M32          1:06:56
Evan Mayfield          M28          1:06:56
Donna Wojtowicz        F35          1:06:56
Jennifer Jost          F22          1:06:56
Bryce Hedstrom         M44          1:06:56
Tammy Horvath          F31          1:06:56
Rachel Martin          F28          1:06:56
Kristin Anderson       F31          1:06:56
Jacqueline Heneghan    F41          1:06:56
Brian Bradley          M27          1:06:56
Linda Lewis            F40          1:06:56
Peter Holmes           M9           1:06:56
Cynthia Sunde          F29          1:06:56
Corrie Houck           F31          1:06:57
Michael Garcia         M30          1:06:57
Jennifer Alvarado      F31          1:06:57
Gary Walters           M39          1:06:57
Marybeth Emerson       F41          1:06:57
Thomas Morley          M8           1:06:57
Christopher Benson     M13          1:06:57
Bob Rands              M55          1:06:57
Katie Swift            F23          1:06:57
Tracy Medina           F30          1:06:57
Jill Foley             F23          1:06:57
Stan Murphy            M55          1:06:57
Steven Quiat           M51          1:06:57
Andrew Spahr           M13          1:06:57
Doug Williams          M64          1:06:57
Natascha Trellinger    F11          1:06:57
Lee Jacobson           M65          1:06:58
Daniel Robison         M13          1:06:58
Julie Hollander        F42          1:06:58
Katie Barker           F20          1:06:58
Glenn McDonald         M48          1:06:58
Kate Wilkinson         F17          1:06:58
Darlene King           F63          1:06:58
Nicole Gurash          F26          1:06:58
Lori Storm             F34          1:06:58
Kristen Graul          F29          1:06:58
Kirsten Robinson       F29          1:06:58
Cara Jordan            F19          1:06:58
Brian Tausan           M32          1:06:59
Julie Kovash           F44          1:06:59
Brad Watson            M43          1:06:59
Philip McNichols       M49          1:06:59
Laurie Palm            F26          1:06:59
Alex Peri              M11          1:06:59
Lisa Freedman          F22          1:06:59
Virginia Gill          F25          1:06:59
Lexie Halgren          F12          1:06:59
Libby Stuber           F47          1:06:59
Shad Storm             M36          1:06:59
Tommy Dolan            M14          1:06:59
Charles Vera           M38          1:06:59
Milan Hanson           M46          1:06:59
Kirsten Roeber         F33          1:06:59
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Barry Travis           M44          1:06:59
Jeffrey Smith          M51          1:07:00
Arthur Wardlaw         M14          1:07:00
Erin Byrne             F10          1:07:00
Drew Mahoney           M9           1:07:00
Peter Roll             M46          1:07:00
Laura Santiago         F18          1:07:00
Julie Starling         F33          1:07:00
AJ Carey               M19          1:07:01
Kyle Velte             F31          1:07:01
Ceci Wells             F59          1:07:01
Paige Phelps           F37          1:07:01
Lani Fink              F24          1:07:01
Ragen Coombs           F23          1:07:02
Zachary Johnson        M12          1:07:02
Holly Mason            F26          1:07:02
Jon Mackin             M27          1:07:02
Angie Flynn            F40          1:07:02
Marty Haller           F28          1:07:02
Ed Byrne               M48          1:07:02
Crystal Wilson         F15          1:07:02
Ashley Prada           F18          1:07:03
Monique Todd           F41          1:07:03
Josh Johnson           M12          1:07:03
Zach Thomas            M16          1:07:03
Sarah Gullekson        F41          1:07:03
Vit Kohoutek           M29          1:07:03
Jennifer Jenkins       F32          1:07:03
Chad Caskey            M32          1:07:03
Alan Brunelle          M63          1:07:03
Gavriel Weiner         F20          1:07:04
Jill Henze             F40          1:07:04
Anthony Knowlton       M23          1:07:04
Ginger Schultz         F25          1:07:04
John Byrd              M66          1:07:04
Janet Stock            F50          1:07:04
Susan Thevenet         F52          1:07:04
Michael Wolfson        M31          1:07:04
Carmen Sillstrop       F40          1:07:04
Kim Fuller             F15          1:07:04
Federico Villalobos    M15          1:07:04
Joshua Leyendecker     M15          1:07:05
Mark Iverson           M18          1:07:05
Chandra Adams          F21          1:07:05
Brennan Belloni        M11          1:07:05
Janet Colvin           F41          1:07:05
Kara Cicchetti         F27          1:07:05
Anthony Andrews        M13          1:07:05
Andrea Pappas          F43          1:07:05
Jake Hamilton          M11          1:07:05
Paris Yaffe            M10          1:07:05
Dayna Ashley-Oehm      F36          1:07:06
Katie McCallister      F36          1:07:06
Jennifer Norman        F34          1:07:06
Robin Trunnell         F38          1:07:06
Annaliza Dach          F36          1:07:06
Wendy Wilson           F25          1:07:06
Brad Vetter            M31          1:07:06
Heidi Lukowski         F32          1:07:06
Scott Jose Simpson     M25          1:07:06
Derek Brouwer          M58          1:07:06
Kurt Anderssen-Vie     M46          1:07:06
Alan Fisser            M40          1:07:06
Stephen Stock          M51          1:07:06
Martin Smith           M31          1:07:06
Diann Gerlitz          F38          1:07:06
James Tanner           M42          1:07:06
Christine Fenske       F19          1:07:06
Benita Griego          F34          1:07:06
Akemi Takahashi        F37          1:07:07
Sonya Zinn             F44          1:07:07
Danielle Vetter        F31          1:07:07
Nicole Tew             F32          1:07:07
Thomas Axner           M49          1:07:07
Robert Cole            M43          1:07:07
Lisa Lane Filholm      F33          1:07:07
Jon Seier              M29          1:07:07
Mark Yaklich           M34          1:07:07
Lydia White            F12          1:07:07
Frank Ohara            M53          1:07:07
Bonnie Krim            F47          1:07:07
Carrie Feitl           F25          1:07:07
Michael Lindsay        M49          1:07:07
Lisa Athon             F31          1:07:07
Emily Thornel          F25          1:07:07
Joseph Carrannante     M11          1:07:07
Janaka Ford            M37          1:07:07
Jeff Parker            M23          1:07:08
Barry Chait            M47          1:07:08
Kelly Hansen           F34          1:07:08
Holly Andersen-Vie     F12          1:07:08
Audrey Wanner          F29          1:07:08
Shigetsune Torin       M40          1:07:08
Debra Dackert          F44          1:07:08
Beverly Visitacion     F56          1:07:08
Lara Ramsey            F34          1:07:08
Joellan Muyskens       F20          1:07:08
Andrew Fischer         M28          1:07:08
Anissa Denton          F29          1:07:08
Beth Lonergan          F43          1:07:08
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Ashley Smith           F13          1:07:09
Judith McElhinney      F24          1:07:09
Julie Welander         F31          1:07:09
Benjamin Wilson        M25          1:07:09
Claire Stetina         F13          1:07:09
Janell Rydlewski       F18          1:07:09
Alan Maani             M28          1:07:09
Jordyn Giddings        F11          1:07:09
Robert Hill            M57          1:07:09
Matthew Hoobler        M26          1:07:09
Amber Danielson        F24          1:07:09
Darius Bozorgpour      M30          1:07:09
Ozlem Bulut            F26          1:07:09
Jynx Sanders           F21          1:07:10
Mark Boswell           M34          1:07:10
Anthony Braun          M16          1:07:10
Coco Breen             F12          1:07:10
Andrea Fletcher        F29          1:07:10
Marc Wehr              M48          1:07:10
Terry Thompson         F44          1:07:10
Nathan Real            M15          1:07:10
Rose Volpe             F32          1:07:10
Jen Marson             F20          1:07:10
Laurie Lahnert         F39          1:07:10
Stephen Evans          M50          1:07:11
Jonathan Lisco         M12          1:07:11
Mary Hamand            F29          1:07:11
Leslie Hindes          F50          1:07:11
Jana Jones             F35          1:07:11
John Buikema           M37          1:07:11
Frank Carrannante      M49          1:07:11
Roger Astley           M39          1:07:11
Brian Saso             M27          1:07:11
Julie Boysen           F43          1:07:11
Eric Watson            M29          1:07:11
Vincent Mazzotta       M56          1:07:11
Mike Holmlund          M13          1:07:11
Jyl Reddig             F24          1:07:12
Kim Congedo            F35          1:07:12
Aaron Kelly            M25          1:07:12
Jane LaCroix           F50          1:07:12
Michael Maxfield       M35          1:07:12
Carlee Morgan          F12          1:07:12
Emily Irvine           F14          1:07:12
Erica Tsai             F22          1:07:12
Randy Morgan           F42          1:07:12
Amberly Casey          F18          1:07:12
James Martin           M38          1:07:12
Brian Roth             M15          1:07:13
Monique Letourneau     F24          1:07:13
Oliver Hamilton        M9           1:07:13
Joseph Cubba           M39          1:07:13
Braden Fauver          M8           1:07:13
Yukihito Kabuyama      M36          1:07:13
Hanako Bailey          F24          1:07:13
Michael Fauver         M37          1:07:13
Kristine Swanson       F16          1:07:13
Carter Irvin           M13          1:07:13
Dawn French            F28          1:07:13
Joseph Bitto           M36          1:07:13
Jessica Ekhoff         F25          1:07:13
Marc Grushan           M36          1:07:14
Ian Whittemore         M11          1:07:14
Kathleen Sherry        F35          1:07:14
Craig Garczynski       M30          1:07:14
Chris Mickle           M50          1:07:14
Peter Hamilton         M44          1:07:14
Chris Jones            M34          1:07:14
Ben Harper             M15          1:07:14
Keith Schnell          M40          1:07:14
Jan McKean             F34          1:07:14
Marnie Chamblin        F27          1:07:14
Richard Jessor         M77          1:07:14
Betsy Annesser         F39          1:07:14
Ron Puent              M37          1:07:15
Emilio Gomez           M5           1:07:15
Kristen Brenner        F13          1:07:15
Martina Schulte        F43          1:07:15
Heather Reiner         F10          1:07:15
Tyler Thomas           F28          1:07:15
Jeff Larsen            M22          1:07:15
Dianne Sears           F52          1:07:15
Bert Beattie           M12          1:07:15
Michelle Wetzel        F37          1:07:15
Kristina Olson         F19          1:07:15
Kate Terrio            F25          1:07:15
Jenny Geiser           F36          1:07:16
Michael Byrne          M66          1:07:16
Radka Jezdinska        F25          1:07:16
Jason Humpal           M32          1:07:16
Paul Dixon             M13          1:07:16
Christine Johnston     F33          1:07:16
David Erickson         M37          1:07:16
Terri Gomez            F39          1:07:16
Amy Bower              F13          1:07:16
Ramkumar Narayanswamy  M41          1:07:16
Joan Braun             F43          1:07:17
Jacqueline Cody        F40          1:07:17
Arianne Zufelt         F21          1:07:17
Cecily Crout           F36          1:07:17
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Krissy Dixon           F11          1:07:17
Jack Ryder             M37          1:07:17
AMANDA WIEBEL          F43          1:07:17
Staci Haeberle         F31          1:07:17
Alexandra Juhasz       F38          1:07:17
Hugh O'Rourke          M42          1:07:17
Michael Brenner        M43          1:07:17
Emily Pienciak         F13          1:07:17
Jean Hightower         F49          1:07:17
Alexandra Eason        F12          1:07:17
Stephanie Smalley      F15          1:07:17
Terese Moses           F41          1:07:17
Amy Hakola             F26          1:07:18
Jennifer Jessen        F34          1:07:18
Jeanne Gevik           F53          1:07:18
Odette Trellinger      F36          1:07:18
Matthew Podszus        M26          1:07:18
KIM MOORE              F50          1:07:18
Eldon Hall             M11          1:07:18
Gina Fallon            F34          1:07:18
Ed Narvaez             M44          1:07:18
John Schneider         M40          1:07:18
Tom O'Bannon           M43          1:07:18
Donovan Moreno         M30          1:07:18
Janice Zuroff          F43          1:07:18
Sara Baack             F30          1:07:18
Andrea Filler          F18          1:07:19
Karen Zecca            F21          1:07:19
Christina Eason        F45          1:07:19
Jerry Scholl           M62          1:07:19
Jennifer Hume          F19          1:07:19
Linde Marshall         F23          1:07:19
Shannon Chase          F26          1:07:19
Jonathan Day           M30          1:07:19
Joseph O Martinez      M48          1:07:20
Tina Bell              F53          1:07:20
Bryn Loveless          M35          1:07:20
Jean Dee               F57          1:07:20
Shereen Fink           F44          1:07:20
Katie Knorr            F13          1:07:20
Trisha Huskin          F20          1:07:20
Emily Roper            F20          1:07:20
Donilyn Thomson        F55          1:07:20
Eric Rasmussen         M32          1:07:20
Katie Parrish          F42          1:07:20
Rich Swenson           M37          1:07:21
Edward Howard          M44          1:07:21
Courtney Essary        F28          1:07:21
Peggy Oyama            F42          1:07:21
Isaac Hannagan         M20          1:07:21
Kathleen MacLean       F30          1:07:21
Mark Livesay           M44          1:07:21
Calvin Frauenfelder    M10          1:07:22
Gina Brodess           F28          1:07:22
Lori Jeffery           F30          1:07:22
Kenneth Tribbett       M45          1:07:22
Amy Smith              F34          1:07:22
Lindsey Cunningham     F12          1:07:22
Sandy Petruccelli      F50          1:07:22
Steven Silcox          M57          1:07:22
Moira Byrne            F46          1:07:22
Kevin Mahoney          M42          1:07:22
Vincent Delacruz       M41          1:07:22
Lynn Hedahl            F46          1:07:23
kelly Mueldener        F31          1:07:23
Lyn Eshima             F35          1:07:23
Maureen Warren         F39          1:07:23
Chris Bayless          F34          1:07:23
Christine Simon        F37          1:07:23
Penny Rieke            F28          1:07:23
Sam Hilliard           M46          1:07:23
Laurie Anderson        F45          1:07:24
Catie Tonkin           F20          1:07:24
Adam Koransky          M26          1:07:24
Kyle Baltz             M28          1:07:24
Nicole Stout           F23          1:07:24
Jake Schriver          M12          1:07:24
Joseph Bayless         M32          1:07:24
Wendy Frauenfelder     F38          1:07:24
Brian Hirahara         M37          1:07:24
Christopher Graham     M47          1:07:24
Bill Knorr             M43          1:07:24
Tom Pennella           M24          1:07:24
Lori Carson            F30          1:07:24
Roger Auer             M40          1:07:24
Kathy King             F31          1:07:24
Sarah Giles            F20          1:07:25
Koleen Green           F33          1:07:25
Anthony Stout          M25          1:07:25
Raymond Kokaly         M33          1:07:25
Laure Landvogt         F41          1:07:25
Lee Dailey             M37          1:07:25
Brian Day              M34          1:07:25
Russell Rainbolt       M19          1:07:25
Brent Allred           M15          1:07:25
Marie Hunt             F27          1:07:26
Robyn Albertson        F12          1:07:26
Samuel Jones           M29          1:07:26
Geri Aldridge          F33          1:07:26
Dominic Cronshaw       M20          1:07:26
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Nicole Ward            F16          1:07:26
Randy Piserchio        M44          1:07:26
Cynthia Lima           F38          1:07:26
Jeanette Alberg        F25          1:07:26
Lisa Jenkins           F47          1:07:26
Sara Jenkins           F9           1:07:26
Ami Desai              F29          1:07:26
Ronald Taylor          M45          1:07:26
Jeff Richard           M16          1:07:26
Tracie Romero          F32          1:07:26
Melanie Vigil          F27          1:07:26
Amy Capra              F34          1:07:27
Lourdes Kipp           F36          1:07:27
Thomas Keller          M61          1:07:27
William Lindsay        M11          1:07:27
Tom Gentilcore         M55          1:07:27
Kori Podszus           F24          1:07:27
Megan Downing          F16          1:07:27
Shelby Verretta        F34          1:07:27
Jeff Glasco            M22          1:07:28
Heather Parsons        F25          1:07:28
Christina Gangl        F19          1:07:28
Lois Downing           F47          1:07:28
Mandy Olson            F24          1:07:28
Kathy Olson            F55          1:07:28
Judith Nicholson       F56          1:07:28
Wendy Sukeena          F29          1:07:28
Ben Cantrick           M26          1:07:28
Greg Parker            M24          1:07:28
Christine Tesmer       F34          1:07:28
Carol Williams         F43          1:07:28
Michele Chambers       F30          1:07:28
Timothy Bartholomew    M9           1:07:28
Katie Wiens            F12          1:07:28
Frank Kenens           M41          1:07:28
Kylie Yates            F13          1:07:29
Trang Nguyen           F24          1:07:29
Jennifer Smith         F25          1:07:29
Craig Schick           M33          1:07:29
Mary Weis-fout         F45          1:07:29
Erin Fehringer         F24          1:07:29
Sharon Cavanagh        F55          1:07:29
Mai Lu                 F23          1:07:29
Paul Poplett           M44          1:07:29
Tara Watson            F31          1:07:29
Tyler Livingstone      M25          1:07:29
Dale Payne             M41          1:07:30
Robbie Carpenter       F55          1:07:30
David Yaffe            M49          1:07:30
Suzie Herb             F36          1:07:30
Blake Redabaugh        M25          1:07:30
John Downing           M13          1:07:30
Mary Bartholomew       F44          1:07:30
Bree Lambert           F13          1:07:30
Terri Swartz           F34          1:07:30
David Rybarczyk        M31          1:07:30
David Scmidt           M63          1:07:30
Mike Fisher            M34          1:07:31
Shadoe Trujillo        M12          1:07:31
Andy Forsythe          M50          1:07:31
Ricka Sterner          F17          1:07:31
Lorri Forsythe         F42          1:07:31
Jeremy Stulp           M25          1:07:31
Laura Condon           F16          1:07:31
Teresa Mullins         F39          1:07:31
Roger Reisher          M73          1:07:31
Faye Ashley            F54          1:07:32
Ram Nalitham           M48          1:07:32
Heather Lizotte        F34          1:07:32
Spencer Wilson         M0           1:07:32
Michael Fiore          M36          1:07:32
Ann Karspeck           F18          1:07:32
Ryan Reiber            M41          1:07:32
Jensen Stulp           M22          1:07:32
Craig Karus            M24          1:07:32
Jordan Cain            M12          1:07:32
Daniel Mettais         M62          1:07:32
Jason Wohleen          M34          1:07:32
Barbara Campbell       F45          1:07:32
Mike Spowart           M52          1:07:32
Lindsay Reiber         F12          1:07:32
Faye Manceaux          F40          1:07:32
Daniel Lust            M27          1:07:33
Jeff Mettais           M38          1:07:33
Rebekha Grigsby        F48          1:07:33
Margaret Stenhouse     F52          1:07:33
Anna Logan             F10          1:07:33
Helen Nielsen          F31          1:07:33
Kate LeVeen            F26          1:07:33
Brett Clark            M51          1:07:33
Soni Fox               F30          1:07:33
Jeanne Macomber        F45          1:07:33
Michaela Policky       F21          1:07:33
Sheila Newman          F44          1:07:34
Allison Bearb          F26          1:07:34
Trent Smith            M15          1:07:34
Kathy Miks             F41          1:07:34
John Stulp             M29          1:07:34
Kristin Bottger        F21          1:07:34
Kristin Coady          F26          1:07:34
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Pamela Fisher          F34          1:07:34
Deborah Lasley         F37          1:07:34
SuAnn Hassman          F34          1:07:34
Shane Swartz           M26          1:07:34
Debi Enochs            F27          1:07:34
Megg Lynch             F32          1:07:34
Kelley Brenneman       M46          1:07:34
Deb Krenz              F44          1:07:34
David Granish          M55          1:07:35
Jim McKerley           M51          1:07:35
Michael Midanier       M10          1:07:35
Jim Anderson           M44          1:07:35
Richard Shaffer        M55          1:07:35
Alyssa Kemp            F21          1:07:35
Pam Franks             F51          1:07:35
Mandy Spangler         F25          1:07:35
Ronald Wawrzynek       M38          1:07:35
Jim Keaty              M23          1:07:35
Kevin McGregor         M13          1:07:35
Nikki Reese            F50          1:07:35
Suzanne Sloan          F42          1:07:35
Steve Hanson           M49          1:07:35
Thomas McCarthy        M52          1:07:35
Jean Blair             F48          1:07:36
Scott McMillan         M43          1:07:36
Phyllis Chrisman       F45          1:07:36
Gail Fritzinger        F43          1:07:36
Chirag Trivedi         M33          1:07:36
Cindy Hoffman          F35          1:07:36
Trang Le               F29          1:07:36
Paris Heckman          F29          1:07:36
Richard Smith          M60          1:07:37
Julie Borghi           F32          1:07:37
Brandon Jeffrey        M27          1:07:37
Somer Koester          F32          1:07:37
Cliff Dougherty        M33          1:07:37
Greg Malsam            M47          1:07:37
David Robertshaw       M51          1:07:37
Kathleen Brewer        F49          1:07:37
Polk Millhon           F30          1:07:37
Christopher Arnold     M30          1:07:37
Caroline Lapp          F48          1:07:37
Wesley Stone           M54          1:07:37
Jack Stockton          M49          1:07:37
Thomas Midanier        M41          1:07:37
Shannon Schumacher     F26          1:07:38
Nilesh Patel           M27          1:07:38
Katje Kear             F29          1:07:38
Becky Stewart          F9           1:07:38
Paul Armenta           M23          1:07:38
Jim Kepler             M58          1:07:38
Mistie Cottrill        F25          1:07:38
George Brown           M45          1:07:38
Meg Moore              F34          1:07:38
Darla Webb             F33          1:07:38
Joan Kraeger           F56          1:07:38
Deonicia Wagner        F39          1:07:39
Kent Paschal           M46          1:07:39
Jennifer Pobuda        F23          1:07:39
Kelsey Scribner        F12          1:07:39
Jackie Dano Greiner    F33          1:07:39
Jessica Starbird       F28          1:07:39
Ivan Perez-Mendez      M52          1:07:39
Mario Maldari          M26          1:07:39
Mark Bernhard          M36          1:07:39
Kimberly Martin        F33          1:07:39
Jeannine Brock         F31          1:07:39
Brian J Smith          M35          1:07:39
Sandy French           F33          1:07:39
Thuy Le                F32          1:07:39
David Welte            M29          1:07:40
Bret Bartlo            M18          1:07:40
Jonathan Moore         M15          1:07:40
Heidi O'Mara           F26          1:07:40
Ida Sandoval           F30          1:07:40
Larry Morphew          M52          1:07:40
Julia Montour          F16          1:07:40
Sue Stednick           F49          1:07:40
Cassandra Sandoval     F28          1:07:40
Steven Schwartz        M41          1:07:40
Lisa Foster            F35          1:07:40
John Weadon            M58          1:07:40
Anna Corrigan          F41          1:07:40
Alex Lindeke           M13          1:07:40
John Engler            M44          1:07:41
Tom Dickson            M47          1:07:41
Ian Pulju              M17          1:07:41
Liz Tuzzolino          F41          1:07:41
KEN PEREZ              M42          1:07:41
Bruce Davis            M50          1:07:41
Maria Martinez         F43          1:07:41
Bethany Grosser        F19          1:07:41
Kathryn Harberg        F46          1:07:41
Herb Brinkman          M40          1:07:42
Sarah Bauman           F19          1:07:42
Jacob Laville          M11          1:07:42
Emily Helgeson         F29          1:07:42
Chalie Simon           F13          1:07:42
Monique Stemper        F39          1:07:42
Karen Bedell           F42          1:07:42
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Peggy Beverly          F58          1:07:42
Carolyn Freece         F58          1:07:42
Lisa Selzer            F45          1:07:42
Justin Brinkman        M10          1:07:42
Colleen Knight         F17          1:07:42
Elizabeth Woller       F15          1:07:42
Sherri Dickson         F37          1:07:42
Chris Grosser          F34          1:07:42
Jessica Deal           F26          1:07:42
Phyl Schecter          F50          1:07:42
Jackson Fox            M23          1:07:43
Aaron Davis            M25          1:07:43
Leslie Justis          F54          1:07:43
Jim Laville            M42          1:07:43
Marshall Burton        M33          1:07:43
Shannon Rogers         M27          1:07:43
Elizabeth Snider       F20          1:07:44
Samantha Shapiro       F13          1:07:44
Jason Stepan           M14          1:07:44
Stephanie Sherlock     F25          1:07:44
Vance Kuhn             M41          1:07:44
Tokuo Ishizuki         M42          1:07:44
Chris McGuire          M31          1:07:44
Anne Ferguson          F30          1:07:44
Emily Taylor           F23          1:07:44
Rudy Chacon            M59          1:07:45
Michael Shepard        M46          1:07:45
Cyril Sadowsky         M56          1:07:45
Lindsey Julian         F21          1:07:45
Jenni Melton           F28          1:07:45
Meredith Shepard       F14          1:07:45
NANCY KUHN             F48          1:07:45
Ron Snider             M52          1:07:45
Dan Madden             M54          1:07:45
Chris Wickham          M55          1:07:45
Sai Varanasi           M29          1:07:46
James Sherman          M60          1:07:46
Carolyn Bell           F43          1:07:46
Bill Lee               M53          1:07:46
Steven Styron          M31          1:07:46
Betsy Mosehauer        F59          1:07:46
William Husted         M9           1:07:46
Karen Baker            F38          1:07:46
George Neare           M36          1:07:46
Michael Tagtow         M42          1:07:46
Jennifer Jacobs        F29          1:07:47
Marietta Briggs        F43          1:07:47
John Bond              M59          1:07:47
Kelli Haselden         F38          1:07:47
Shannon Alexander      F26          1:07:47
Mary Schwartz          F41          1:07:47
Mark Maybee            M40          1:07:47
Siri Rice              F28          1:07:47
Alison Hanwit          F29          1:07:47
Taylor Chokram         M15          1:07:47
Nadine Poindexter Rigg F39          1:07:47
Lisa Rattenni          F37          1:07:47
Scott Senior           M41          1:07:47
Anne Kowalski          F36          1:07:47
Don Gillogly           M45          1:07:48
Robin Robison          F40          1:07:48
Marla S Konowitch      F40          1:07:48
Mary O'Connor          F47          1:07:48
Tamara Matsuo          F29          1:07:48
Sian Ohalloran         F45          1:07:48
Judy Cole              F29          1:07:48
Raymon Torres          M46          1:07:48
Mieko Iwahashi         M54          1:07:48
Julian Barratt         M50          1:07:49
Jesse Feeback          M8           1:07:49
Steve Rogers           M30          1:07:49
Nicole Reimers         F33          1:07:49
Ryan Haas              M30          1:07:49
Marita McKnight        F42          1:07:49
Gloria Siekmeier       F69          1:07:49
Drew Alexander         M30          1:07:49
Jennifer Guillemette   F25          1:07:49
Vicki Key              F48          1:07:49
Corey King             M27          1:07:50
Gene Ransom            M59          1:07:50
Nathaniel O'Rourke     M13          1:07:50
Elizabeth Porter       F26          1:07:50
Tamara Ghandour        F29          1:07:50
Corby Bouchard         F24          1:07:50
Dawn Carter            F52          1:07:50
John Erickson          M60          1:07:50
Heather Hagemann       F32          1:07:50
Stephen Papale         M42          1:07:50
Yvonne Gricius         F35          1:07:50
Katie  A Kelly         F22          1:07:51
Michelle Kiemen        F32          1:07:51
Kirsten Garlinghouse   F14          1:07:51
Craig Mason            M36          1:07:51
Paul Dowty             M47          1:07:51
Kent Knutson           M47          1:07:51
Michelle Fredson       F54          1:07:51
Robert Jacobson        M32          1:07:51
Debby Ahrens           F38          1:07:51
Ann Piletic            F44          1:07:52
Kelli Rucker           F24          1:07:52
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Claude Long            M50          1:07:52
Kim White              M44          1:07:52
Kevin Rodgers          M46          1:07:52
Julia Rieke            F30          1:07:52
Soyon Breno            F38          1:07:52
Ann Konieczny          F24          1:07:52
WESLEY COOPER          M31          1:07:52
Diane Guganig-Moser    F35          1:07:52
Sarah Hendrickson      F14          1:07:53
Yvonne Cocchi          F57          1:07:53
Chris Bluejacket       M43          1:07:53
Taylor Di Tallo        M13          1:07:53
Eric Anderson          M40          1:07:53
Jeff Balter            M53          1:07:53
Rose Nelson            F34          1:07:53
Tyler White            M14          1:07:53
Carolyn McCarthy       F32          1:07:53
Mark Knutson           M14          1:07:53
Joan Froede            F62          1:07:53
Lauren Clary           F14          1:07:53
Marti Rozeski          F50          1:07:53
Bob Trotta             M58          1:07:54
Kelly Skidmore         F17          1:07:54
Becky Lessman          F49          1:07:54
Sue Cielens            F34          1:07:54
Macy Skidmore          F13          1:07:54
Sara Higashi           F28          1:07:54
Dennis Diez            M52          1:07:54
Ray Morse              M56          1:07:54
Gema Simmons           F29          1:07:55
Dillon Alexander       M10          1:07:55
Mike Harding           M38          1:07:55
Lisa Dillon            F39          1:07:55
Ginger Short           F12          1:07:55
Jon Frudeger           M38          1:07:55
Sarah Krueger          F7           1:07:55
Daniel Pearson         M13          1:07:55
Sasha Laurie           F13          1:07:55
Anthony Santelli       M62          1:07:55
Rachael Digennaro      F14          1:07:55
Darin Brown            M18          1:07:55
Patrick King           M27          1:07:56
Sonia Gonzalez         F20          1:07:56
Kimberly Westlake      F25          1:07:56
Craig Fraser           M39          1:07:56
Katie Barbe            F20          1:07:56
Gerald Rosen           M62          1:07:56
Rhynhardt Rademeyer    M38          1:07:56
Anne Walker            F32          1:07:56
Marc Ravin             M33          1:07:56
Danielle McCurdy       F27          1:07:56
Jennifer Booth         F24          1:07:56
Juliet Wong            F29          1:07:56
Allena Braunstein      F25          1:07:56
Yo Suzuki              M31          1:07:56
Ted Laszlo             M25          1:07:56
Wendy Putman           F48          1:07:56
Nand Ahuja             M52          1:07:57
Steve Pulford          M24          1:07:57
John Clary             M43          1:07:57
Cathy Lehr             F30          1:07:57
Wendy Pardo            F25          1:07:57
Rick Kendall           M26          1:07:57
Stacie Ward            F43          1:07:57
Aruz Petcherchoo       M28          1:07:57
Sheila Wells           F31          1:07:57
Jillian Roslund        F21          1:07:57
John Rice              M37          1:07:57
Teresa Riemer          F39          1:07:57
Taylor Westhusin       M10          1:07:57
Gordon Madison         M42          1:07:57
Michael Mauffray       M40          1:07:57
Ray Bieber             M54          1:07:57
Jonna Aydelott         F36          1:07:57
Jeff Reeves            M48          1:07:58
Amy Hadeen             F37          1:07:58
Peter Beihoffer        M12          1:07:58
Mitch Alloway          M27          1:07:58
Jana Simpson           F49          1:07:58
Frieda Habibi          F36          1:07:59
Jamie Gaskill          F23          1:07:59
Breeana Betts          F25          1:07:59
Sara Simpson           F19          1:07:59
Kelsey Olson           F17          1:07:59
Jim Urbach             M36          1:07:59
Stacey Miller          F23          1:07:59
Michael Peck           M40          1:07:59
Max Skidmore           M51          1:07:59
Robert Weverka         M41          1:07:59
Susan Bammer           F34          1:07:59
Alyssa Delpizzo        F10          1:08:00
Kari Honda             F12          1:08:00
Frank Neubecker        M33          1:08:00
Steve Honda            M43          1:08:00
Colleen Pennella       F23          1:08:00
Jennifer Grotpeter     F32          1:08:00
Greg Franta            M53          1:08:00
Danene Lease           F22          1:08:00
Brent Helgeson         M29          1:08:00
Denise Ferrill         F41          1:08:00
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Jennifer Childress     F28          1:08:00
Piper Padgett          F24          1:08:00
Jamie Dempsey          M9           1:08:01
Liz Moore              F17          1:08:01
Theresa Casey          F40          1:08:01
Stephany Westhusin     F41          1:08:01
Teri Thomas            F43          1:08:01
Michelle Chalkey       F25          1:08:01
George Nieto           M55          1:08:01
Robin Weidemann        F61          1:08:01
Jill King              F27          1:08:01
Erin Williams          F16          1:08:01
Robert Reid            M49          1:08:02
Alicia Link            F17          1:08:02
JOHN PARKS             M29          1:08:02
Kristen Rohrback       F28          1:08:02
Traci Knutson          F30          1:08:02
Branden Foote          M9           1:08:02
Randy Stockel          F32          1:08:02
Cheryl Howell          F42          1:08:02
Amy Maltarich          F23          1:08:02
Angela Deligio         F22          1:08:02
Ashlyn Markus          F21          1:08:02
Cheryl Ligouri         F43          1:08:02
John Barberls          M50          1:08:02
James Dempsey          M33          1:08:02
Carrie Ferguson        F30          1:08:02
Robin Hoetmans         F33          1:08:03
Calvin Hill            M15          1:08:03
KQ Quintana            M47          1:08:03
Linda Rubendall        F33          1:08:03
Jason Cisneros         M29          1:08:03
Beth Raitt             F30          1:08:03
Nicholas Barrett       M45          1:08:03
John Calhoon           M31          1:08:03
DeDe Reid              F29          1:08:03
Terri Foote            F39          1:08:03
Shirlee Lindgren       F56          1:08:03
Luis Jordan            M47          1:08:03
Mendy Benson           F27          1:08:03
Theresa Freeman        F28          1:08:03
LAURA DEVANNEY         F31          1:08:03
Wendy Eslick           F29          1:08:03
Patrick Temaat         M37          1:08:04
Steve Gimpel           M43          1:08:04
Michael Hill           M37          1:08:04
Nathan Fox             M24          1:08:04
Lori Hon               F33          1:08:04
Malcolm Boyd           M40          1:08:04
Amy Gehant             F21          1:08:04
Hannah Sparks          F12          1:08:04
Frank Jacobs           M69          1:08:04
Stephen Johnson        M11          1:08:04
Nancy Bong             F23          1:08:04
Carole Fulkerson       F55          1:08:04
Molly Moore            F50          1:08:05
Christine M David      F47          1:08:05
Lele Manning           F13          1:08:05
Matt Cavalier          M11          1:08:05
Jerry Podgorski        M63          1:08:05
Bailey Pryor           M33          1:08:05
Stacy Poole            F29          1:08:05
Patty Kukus            F34          1:08:05
Guy Lowham             M33          1:08:05
Patricia Scavo         F45          1:08:05
Sharon Crocco          F39          1:08:05
Lorna Brass            F45          1:08:05
Lisa Hanson            F32          1:08:06
Lise Trudeau           F26          1:08:06
Bill Thomas            M63          1:08:06
Julie Blicharz         F36          1:08:06
Charles Cavanaugh      M38          1:08:06
Johnna Jordan          F34          1:08:06
Suzanne Laurion        F47          1:08:06
Lisa Bell              F36          1:08:06
Stevie Scavo           F8           1:08:06
Dana Stevens           F23          1:08:06
Maureen Mckenzie       F34          1:08:07
Elizabeth McCahan      F13          1:08:07
Steve Aldridge         M41          1:08:07
Joann Beserra          F39          1:08:07
Jeanne Desrochers      F49          1:08:07
Dawn Miller            F42          1:08:07
Melinda Dierks         F48          1:08:07
Heather Beserra        F11          1:08:07
Caroline Moore         F18          1:08:07
Ben Joseph             M56          1:08:07
Kevin Sadler           M49          1:08:07
Deanna Waibel          F24          1:08:07
David Gehant           M48          1:08:07
Babette Endrulat-Goehl F33          1:08:08
Teresa Suarez          F21          1:08:08
Howard Brand           M62          1:08:08
Anil Mathias           M31          1:08:08
Andrea Mathwich        F38          1:08:08
Darby Jalbert          F7           1:08:08
Heather Chalkey        F29          1:08:08
Lindsay Naylor         F12          1:08:09
Stacey Gibbs           F21          1:08:09
Tamara Hybertson       F25          1:08:09
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Brandon Stine          M17          1:08:09
Tara Lumley            F16          1:08:09
Tom Murray             M40          1:08:09
Michael Naylor         M43          1:08:09
Robin Mundell          F30          1:08:09
Rick Post              M30          1:08:09
Nate Murray            M11          1:08:09
David Crowley          M44          1:08:09
Gina Dorn              F17          1:08:09
Paul Johnston          M34          1:08:09
Sam Reid               M25          1:08:09
Sandy Lundine          F22          1:08:10
James Howard           M22          1:08:10
Jeanette Crowley Schwe F26          1:08:10
Marc Jalbert           M43          1:08:10
Danielle Sandell       F15          1:08:10
Eric Hybertson         M25          1:08:10
Matt Bedin             M32          1:08:10
Glen Naylor            M42          1:08:10
Jean Cooney            F47          1:08:10
Becky Holloran         F25          1:08:10
Shannon Burns          F27          1:08:10
William Cooney         M48          1:08:11
Kristin Granderson     F43          1:08:11
Sarah Fredrick         F15          1:08:11
Bill Mason             M77          1:08:11
Jen Christie           F28          1:08:11
Bruce Larson           M30          1:08:11
Kevin O'Connell        M21          1:08:11
Sylvia Huegerich       M9           1:08:11
Marilyn Thelen         F51          1:08:11
Dianne Faircloth       F47          1:08:11
Tom Stine              M42          1:08:11
Lynne Paris            F34          1:08:12
Rachael Dollinger      F24          1:08:12
Mindi Gander           F27          1:08:12
Ed Joyce               M30          1:08:12
Shirley Simons         F65          1:08:12
Marina Russell         F25          1:08:12
Elaine Hanson          F47          1:08:12
Suzanne Dysard         F32          1:08:12
Steven Pagett          M44          1:08:12
Julie Reynolds         F26          1:08:12
Eric Fowler            M21          1:08:12
Katie Kester           F28          1:08:12
Susan Maxwell          F49          1:08:13
Kelly Dempsey          F7           1:08:13
Nancy Rice             F31          1:08:13
Dave Robinson          M59          1:08:13
Cynthia McLellan       F44          1:08:13
Tracy Anctil           F36          1:08:13
Mitch Bghm             M32          1:08:13
Katherine Ritchie      F32          1:08:13
Tim Schwecke           M25          1:08:13
Barbra Stockel         F32          1:08:14
Brad Ruffell           M26          1:08:14
Alexis Rubin           F26          1:08:14
Rick Anctil            M37          1:08:14
Shauna Hylenski        F26          1:08:14
Bob Shurte             M73          1:08:14
Lindsay Zane           F20          1:08:14
Chris Browne           M32          1:08:14
Marty Lange            F49          1:08:14
Halina Pyziak          F43          1:08:14
Michelle Baker         F24          1:08:14
Brett Oakleaf          M33          1:08:14
Rob Fuschino           M41          1:08:14
Kelly Pacic            F25          1:08:14
Andrew Troxel          M17          1:08:14
Rex Bailey             M41          1:08:14
Robin Anderson         F42          1:08:14
Jackellyn Kirstein     F31          1:08:14
Shelly Nixon           F31          1:08:14
Stephen Pyziak         M12          1:08:15
Teresa Stricklin       F27          1:08:15
Ron Kenney             M55          1:08:15
Nicole Herr            F29          1:08:15
Kelsey Lakowske        F9           1:08:15
J David Goodwin        M36          1:08:15
Mike Petrella          M44          1:08:15
Patsy Garlinghouse     F46          1:08:15
Joe Davis              M26          1:08:15
Dailaesse Chabbott     F29          1:08:15
Lisa Ehrlich           F29          1:08:15
Cassandra Storms       F27          1:08:15
Cyndy Lakowske         F40          1:08:15
Katie Stewart          F23          1:08:16
Maria Hassett          F30          1:08:16
Pete Dempsey           M42          1:08:16
Suzie Schaefer         F34          1:08:16
Stacy Holland          F29          1:08:16
Steve Lakowske         M45          1:08:16
Laura Pavatt           F37          1:08:16
Stephanie Guillen      F36          1:08:16
Shan Zane              F52          1:08:16
Inger Pippin           F37          1:08:16
Cynthia Thompson       F32          1:08:17
Kerry Mitchell         F30          1:08:17
Sebastian Meszaros     M11          1:08:17
Andrew Goodin          M30          1:08:17
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Megan Shefte           F12          1:08:17
Tyrone Pippin          M37          1:08:17
Jennifer Sonis         F24          1:08:17
Lucy Davis             F14          1:08:17
Gary Plant             M47          1:08:17
Debbie Cavender        F48          1:08:17
Ian Spencer            M14          1:08:17
Warren Agena           M43          1:08:17
Laura Schwartzenberger F24          1:08:18
Christy Cizek          F45          1:08:18
Vincent Douglas        M32          1:08:18
Brindi Muirbrook       F20          1:08:18
Jennifer Cronborg      F26          1:08:18
James Zurcher          M67          1:08:18
Tanya Schaefer         F29          1:08:18
Lance Longwell         M25          1:08:18
Allison Klein          F26          1:08:18
Walter Karabin         M39          1:08:18
Elise Rathgeber        F23          1:08:18
Jamie Bebber           F25          1:08:19
Linda Frederickson     F49          1:08:19
William Urquhart       M64          1:08:19
Jennifer Lohndorf      F39          1:08:19
Melissa Engwall        F23          1:08:19
Kiran Makhija          F26          1:08:19
Samantha Seaton        F32          1:08:19
Jean Hardwicke         F62          1:08:19
Margaret Johnson       F26          1:08:19
Kyle Shefte            M9           1:08:19
Heather Ratynski       F30          1:08:20
Diana Dingwell         F26          1:08:20
Jonathan Spencer       M11          1:08:20
Karl Dodge             M31          1:08:20
Donna Werner           F43          1:08:20
Juliana Grant          F26          1:08:20
callan childs          F29          1:08:20
James Schwartzenberger M61          1:08:20
James Paull            M64          1:08:21
Erica Edeen            F22          1:08:21
Maren Middleton        F21          1:08:21
Allison Bray           F23          1:08:21
Jean Hawley            F51          1:08:21
Steve Bowman           M52          1:08:21
Gilbert Saenz          M52          1:08:21
Erin Middleton         F16          1:08:21
Jim Magette            M52          1:08:22
Kate Frohlich          F42          1:08:22
Julie Bettis           F43          1:08:22
Eric Dick              M25          1:08:22
Timothy Schuessler     M44          1:08:22
Penny Stuart           F37          1:08:22
Susan Hammond          F39          1:08:22
Diane Riechert         F51          1:08:22
Edward Weingartner     M53          1:08:22
Elizabeth Gershman     F40          1:08:22
Adam Hardwicke         M32          1:08:22
Cheney Marshall        F31          1:08:22
B. Hopkins             F36          1:08:22
Steve Shefte           M44          1:08:22
Bradley Emrick         M48          1:08:23
William Grayes         M27          1:08:23
Priscilla Dana         F41          1:08:23
Peg Coover             F38          1:08:23
Kate Amack             F42          1:08:23
Gary Woods             M51          1:08:23
Ron Wagner             M53          1:08:24
William Jarrell        M40          1:08:24
Leslie White           F36          1:08:24
Carolyn Nagusky        F56          1:08:24
Chum Tran              F27          1:08:24
Maureen Hartigan       F35          1:08:24
Kent Smith             M42          1:08:24
Janet Huston           F46          1:08:24
Sam Viseur             M8           1:08:24
Vishnu Devkar          M54          1:08:24
Cynthia Spencer        F46          1:08:24
Gina Iannelli          F46          1:08:24
Jim Magette III        M23          1:08:24
Howard Mendonca        M37          1:08:24
Erin Flikkema          F25          1:08:25
Brandon Lin            M8           1:08:25
Laura LeCavalier       F40          1:08:25
Katherine Velasco      F49          1:08:25
Marian Seder           F67          1:08:25
Doug Knopper           M42          1:08:25
Jennifer Berry         F31          1:08:25
Cindy Garland          F37          1:08:25
Jacqueline Wall        F30          1:08:25
Merlene Pagel          F40          1:08:25
Nate Freeman           M19          1:08:25
Barbara Andrews        F50          1:08:25
Colin Brennan          M14          1:08:25
Kelly Viseur           F41          1:08:25
Satish Kumar Yemula    M24          1:08:25
Sharon Griffin-Robergs F34          1:08:25
Chris Everist          F47          1:08:25
Helize Prive           F26          1:08:26
Dana Foulks            M39          1:08:26
Dave Brandt            M51          1:08:26
Anne McElderry         F34          1:08:26
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Chris Allen            M30          1:08:26
Carole Suderman        F45          1:08:26
Helen Petach           F37          1:08:26
Darren Zethren         M36          1:08:26
Michael Lin            M42          1:08:26
Samantha Shapses       F23          1:08:26
Anne Boler             F34          1:08:26
Marilyn Pelech         F26          1:08:26
Joyce Kallmeyer        F36          1:08:26
Mike McPherson         M47          1:08:26
Shirley Johnson        F33          1:08:27
Taylor Richardson      M13          1:08:27
Kelly Major            F25          1:08:27
Forrest Cummings       M45          1:08:27
Erin Boselli           F37          1:08:27
Darren Jacoby          M28          1:08:27
Aimee Safko            F19          1:08:27
Jill Kenney            F45          1:08:27
Ashley Gorman          F18          1:08:27
Tessa Demidovich       F15          1:08:27
Mary Mendoza           F51          1:08:28
Tanya Burke            F28          1:08:28
Steven Nol             M19          1:08:28
Alison Kadans          F36          1:08:28
Allison Brandt         F23          1:08:28
Mark Martella          M43          1:08:28
Jack Collins           M12          1:08:28
Charlene Rogulewski    F20          1:08:28
Mona Apodaca           F33          1:08:28
Susan Roushey          F29          1:08:28
Kate Zimmerly          F19          1:08:28
Kelle Kasky            F24          1:08:28
Bob James              M54          1:08:29
Felix Levy             M10          1:08:29
Gerardo Gonzalez       M27          1:08:29
Melody Mascarenaz      F33          1:08:29
Nikki Hembury          F24          1:08:29
Carly Schulaka         F27          1:08:29
Mike Lawrie            M29          1:08:29
Joe O'Hara             M8           1:08:29
Celestina Gorman       F45          1:08:29
Mary Graff             F46          1:08:29
Lisa Bell              F30          1:08:29
Angie Guerrero         F22          1:08:29
Kelli Godwin           F24          1:08:29
Wesley Brazelton       M41          1:08:29
Tricia Boehlke         F31          1:08:29
Jill Marie Egan        F21          1:08:29
Chris West             F36          1:08:29
Lenora Berg            F46          1:08:30
Leora Nanus            F29          1:08:30
Patty Keizer           F50          1:08:30
Tina Barela            F46          1:08:30
Merrelyn Abelein       F37          1:08:30
Joe Pariseau           M57          1:08:30
Rebecca Knight         F27          1:08:30
Jim Noiles             M31          1:08:30
Allison Gausman        F23          1:08:30
Bradley Staats         M32          1:08:30
Colleen Kaufman        F38          1:08:30
Jim Mascarenaz         M42          1:08:30
Anne Lawrie            F31          1:08:30
Amie Martella          F13          1:08:30
Craig Stuart           M40          1:08:30
Bradley Sara           F25          1:08:31
Ian Brennan            M11          1:08:31
Nancy Schader          F49          1:08:31
Janice Newman          F57          1:08:31
Katie Muller           F12          1:08:31
Susan K Benzel         F38          1:08:31
Ryan Eglinton          M20          1:08:31
Ashley Martella        F15          1:08:31
Petina Falk            F34          1:08:31
Jessica Cheever        F21          1:08:31
Kaylyn Wilson          F31          1:08:31
Lucas Siegel           M11          1:08:31
Diane Schwemm          F40          1:08:32
Jeff McGovern          M34          1:08:32
Toby Leonard           M42          1:08:32
Kathy Jakubowski       F60          1:08:32
Mark Holly             M36          1:08:32
Megan O'Malley         F21          1:08:32
Vincentia Smolich      F49          1:08:32
Lauren Kula            F12          1:08:32
Gwyneth Cutter         F28          1:08:32
Patty Sherard          F49          1:08:32
Michael Turner         M20          1:08:32
Sandra Schuster        F60          1:08:32
Leanne Moffitt         F22          1:08:32
Peggy O'Brien          F45          1:08:33
Linda Siegele          F42          1:08:33
Greg Sessions          M36          1:08:33
Ronald Fortune         M58          1:08:33
Maryanne Hays          F33          1:08:33
Patricia Eggleston     F45          1:08:33
David Hillery          M65          1:08:33
Kelly Dowd             F20          1:08:33
Regina Brown           F42          1:08:33
Gregory Arbour         F24          1:08:33
Gabriela Mendieta      F16          1:08:33
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Brendan Schwall        M31          1:08:33
Chris Merril           M26          1:08:34
Nancy Estrada          F22          1:08:34
Merilee Linfield       F13          1:08:34
Bruce Lindeke          M53          1:08:34
Mary Evans             F28          1:08:34
Jeanette Wilson        F31          1:08:34
Jack O'Brien           M12          1:08:34
Todd Frisbie           M31          1:08:34
Keith Nelson           M50          1:08:34
Sue Schafer            F28          1:08:34
Matt Biegner           M12          1:08:34
Brett Foncannon        M22          1:08:34
Jennifer Harvey        F33          1:08:34
Melanie Phares         F37          1:08:34
Stephen Leyva          M36          1:08:34
Kent Lansville         M38          1:08:35
Tanner Eggleston       M14          1:08:35
Linda White            F56          1:08:35
Keigo Nagano           M8           1:08:35
Blakely Reeves         F28          1:08:35
Tracy Nichols          F36          1:08:35
Kristi Campanella      F33          1:08:35
Kathleen Spencer       F51          1:08:35
Deanna Alexander       F41          1:08:35
Candace McCoy          F25          1:08:35
Cybil Holmes           F32          1:08:36
Jenny Lampshire        F39          1:08:36
Jantsen Robertson      M19          1:08:36
Barbara Geraghty       F44          1:08:36
Stacee McGovern        F31          1:08:36
Kelli Roberts          F22          1:08:36
Cassie Geraghty        F15          1:08:36
Kevin O'Connor         M44          1:08:36
Stephanie Jones        F21          1:08:36
Laura Sparks           F42          1:08:37
Robert Starr           M37          1:08:37
Rani Singh             F22          1:08:37
Karyn Smith            F25          1:08:37
Dana Jacobs            M30          1:08:37
Glenn Smith            M54          1:08:37
Steve McBrearty        M50          1:08:38
Dana Cabot             F30          1:08:38
Meghan Widlak          F25          1:08:38
Angie Ward             F28          1:08:38
Julia Goodrich         F14          1:08:38
Solveig Haugland       F34          1:08:38
Tina Mueh              F35          1:08:38
Laurie Boyer           F40          1:08:38
Sue Hayman             F42          1:08:38
Todd Robertson         M39          1:08:38
Nancy Smalley          F75          1:08:38
Isaiah Exline          M24          1:08:38
Jaime Kahler           F25          1:08:38
Kathy Garren           F35          1:08:38
Sarah Black            F21          1:08:38
Colleen Campbell       F46          1:08:38
Terry Lantz            M43          1:08:38
Emily Cleveland        F13          1:08:38
Michael King           M27          1:08:39
Matt Krump             M22          1:08:39
Preston Pierce         M52          1:08:39
Vanessa Lujan          F32          1:08:39
Karole Peters          F40          1:08:39
Christy Pierce         F14          1:08:39
Tim Wheat              M39          1:08:39
Kelli McCarty          F20          1:08:39
Robert Roper           M56          1:08:39
Amy Cleveland          F44          1:08:39
Andy Allison           M35          1:08:39
Kathy Thomas           F35          1:08:39
Erin McNulty           F16          1:08:39
Jean LaDue             F51          1:08:39
Liz Schoofs            F51          1:08:40
Alan Flynn             M27          1:08:40
Adrian Alvarez         M16          1:08:40
Andrea Cocallas        F18          1:08:40
Oliver Gerland         M7           1:08:40
Barbara Schwartzberg   F48          1:08:40
Molly Goodsell         F46          1:08:40
Kathleen Kimmel        F40          1:08:40
Terry Hinkleman        F48          1:08:40
Melody Wheat           F32          1:08:40
Max Benas              M14          1:08:40
Laura Beth Hill        F21          1:08:40
Nancy Gippert          F56          1:08:41
Clare Dowd             F25          1:08:41
Elise Patkay           F22          1:08:41
Dana Vance             F25          1:08:41
William Virene         M65          1:08:41
James Leonard          M9           1:08:41
Raul Galang            M34          1:08:41
Hunter Martin          M31          1:08:41
Scott Jacobsen         M26          1:08:41
Jewell Jack            M42          1:08:41
Marni Henke            F32          1:08:41
Kathryn Brooks         F29          1:08:41
Leah Costello          F22          1:08:41
Kate Gerland           F35          1:08:41
MaryAnne Forni         F37          1:08:41
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Amelia Gates           F27          1:08:42
Heather Haas           F29          1:08:42
Heather Burkham        F28          1:08:42
Garrhett Melendrez     M22          1:08:42
Dave McGarry           M35          1:08:42
Crystal Cable          F20          1:08:42
Michael Creeden        M24          1:08:42
Terri Jewell           F44          1:08:42
Lorne MacDonald        M44          1:08:42
Steve Paboojian        M32          1:08:42
Sarah Smith            F22          1:08:42
Russell Geroche        M14          1:08:43
Derek Lerner           M20          1:08:43
J E Parker Jr          M44          1:08:43
Allison Dean           F12          1:08:43
Kristin White          F32          1:08:43
Nathan Williams        M24          1:08:43
Cecilia de Villiers    F38          1:08:44
Eileen Croissant       F62          1:08:44
Deirdre Covert         F18          1:08:44
Harumi Burns           F34          1:08:44
Shevin Schwartzenberge F17          1:08:44
Lorie Barnes           F50          1:08:44
Lindsey Dean           F13          1:08:44
Tanya Rozales          F29          1:08:44
Lauren Jackson         F41          1:08:45
Denali Barron          F14          1:08:45
Thomas J. Nelson       M41          1:08:45
Jess Burns             M33          1:08:45
Nicole Thibault        F33          1:08:45
Leigh Singleton        F33          1:08:45
Mark Kranjcec          M29          1:08:46
Janet Seamans          F39          1:08:46
Kelly Dusenbery        F13          1:08:46
Peg Hallberg           F37          1:08:46
Pat Hamilton           M60          1:08:46
Jan Ydstie-Roy         F45          1:08:46
Sterling Roper-Kranjce F30          1:08:46
Wendy Daniel           F49          1:08:47
Heather Lahr           F28          1:08:47
Kevin Sessa            F49          1:08:47
Caryn Fagan            F53          1:08:47
Tracy Mentasti         F25          1:08:47
Josh Cleason           M13          1:08:47
John Lewis             M21          1:08:47
Adelyn Shimizu         F11          1:08:47
Christina Jackson      F11          1:08:47
Jillian Sessa          F18          1:08:47
Jan Capone             F43          1:08:47
Joni Mackenzie         F40          1:08:47
Jennifer Walkowiak     F26          1:08:47
Mary Seawell           F32          1:08:48
Gary Lewis             M50          1:08:48
Richard Shimizu        M41          1:08:48
Lourdes Paredes        F32          1:08:48
Darlene Puhr           F49          1:08:48
Kristin Poulton        F27          1:08:48
Elizabeth Coughlan     F38          1:08:48
Amy Matsuura           F63          1:08:48
Jennifer Wehinger      F25          1:08:48
Dawn Owenby            F20          1:08:49
Jennifer Johnson       F23          1:08:49
Beverly Lopez          F44          1:08:49
Sam Northington        M44          1:08:49
Holly Henderson        F27          1:08:49
Susan Locke            F34          1:08:49
Shane Martinez         M13          1:08:49
Dylan Frusciano        M30          1:08:49
Lisa Shaheen           F26          1:08:49
Nicole Weprin          F14          1:08:49
Virginia MacKinnon     F33          1:08:49
James Langsted         M49          1:08:49
Tyson Ingels           M24          1:08:49
Diane Logsdon          F38          1:08:49
Mark Mentasti          M26          1:08:49
Joan Schempp           F61          1:08:49
Joan Rech              F55          1:08:50
Suzanne Taylor         F27          1:08:50
Kate Martinez          F36          1:08:50
Paul Glairon           M49          1:08:50
Sara Griffin           F15          1:08:50
Chuck Terry            M55          1:08:50
Courtney Schad         F25          1:08:50
Elizabeth Estes-Cooper F33          1:08:50
Jana Elzinga           F36          1:08:51
Heidi Graham           F23          1:08:51
Brooke Heid            F24          1:08:51
Robyn Colman           F23          1:08:51
Sandi Griffin          F46          1:08:51
Dustin Roman           M15          1:08:51
Dana Evanoff           M13          1:08:51
Mark Morley            M31          1:08:51
Kathryn St. Amand      F33          1:08:51
Teri Valentic          F0           1:08:52
David Walker           M12          1:08:52
Robert Stuenkel        M64          1:08:52
Penny Hill             F40          1:08:52
Rianna Riegelman       F25          1:08:52
Dan Weprin             M46          1:08:52
Michelle Fogt          F26          1:08:52
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Kimberly Jones         F34          1:08:52
Haley Holtz            F27          1:08:52
Kay Collins            F47          1:08:52
Maureen Schultz        F46          1:08:52
Frank Chiaramonte      M55          1:08:53
Barry Conrad           M13          1:08:53
Matt Callahan          M28          1:08:53
Heath Holtz            M27          1:08:53
Paul Coffey            M38          1:08:53
Randy Griffin          M46          1:08:53
Lynda Chiaramonte      F48          1:08:53
Colleen Brolin         F50          1:08:53
Stuart Buckley         M31          1:08:53
Aparna Venkatesan      F30          1:08:53
Dani Florea            F45          1:08:54
Nathaniel C Sherwood   M13          1:08:54
Mark Moskovics         M13          1:08:54
Bob Hansen             M43          1:08:54
Dusty Reid             M27          1:08:54
Clive Eckett           M40          1:08:54
Ellen Hodges           F48          1:08:54
Dione Benson           F31          1:08:54
John Rueppel           M31          1:08:55
Katie Wieleba          F19          1:08:55
Dennie Dorrall         F40          1:08:55
Amber Minogue          F26          1:08:55
Brandon Aguilar        M31          1:08:55
Mindy Charlton         F22          1:08:55
Mike Knee              M51          1:08:56
Cesar Gellido          M33          1:08:56
Joy Schoenecker        F63          1:08:56
Kristy Zavorka         F26          1:08:56
Shannan Pyle           F24          1:08:56
Doug Brasier           M29          1:08:56
Mike Behr              M41          1:08:56
Carolyn Cassato        F20          1:08:56
Angie Christopherson   F26          1:08:56
Stephanie Edinger      F33          1:08:56
Steve Poteat           M31          1:08:56
Christopher Rose       M27          1:08:56
Kirstin Santa          F12          1:08:56
David Harrison         M45          1:08:56
Derek Beckwith         M12          1:08:56
Denise Shaner          F24          1:08:56
Julia Melendez         F43          1:08:56
Dana Wagner            F30          1:08:56
Yolanda Cervantes      F18          1:08:57
Jacob Beckner          M11          1:08:57
Rafael Beltran Del Rio M40          1:08:57
Rita Deal              F52          1:08:57
Felicia Knee           F48          1:08:57
Adam Ingersoll         M19          1:08:57
Haley Gunderson        F8           1:08:57
Lydia Kelley           F24          1:08:57
Dave Cattani           M48          1:08:57
Clark Woolley          M23          1:08:57
Lisa Tilley            F47          1:08:57
George Epp             M55          1:08:57
Scott Reeves           M27          1:08:57
Kenda Peterson         F48          1:08:58
Richard Blatnik        M57          1:08:58
Chrstine Reeves        F32          1:08:58
Santhosh Haddese       M26          1:08:58
Robert Tiefenthaler    M37          1:08:58
Devin Lambert          M10          1:08:58
Jon Zavorka            M34          1:08:58
Mackenna Johnson       F10          1:08:58
Natalie Tilley         F13          1:08:58
Brenda Matthews        F42          1:08:58
Darrin Triplett        M15          1:08:58
Kyle Strand            M12          1:08:58
Matthew Beckner        M35          1:08:58
Douglas Lambert        M40          1:08:59
Loretta McCollough     F39          1:08:59
Jim Pond               M46          1:08:59
Kerri Tillquist        F46          1:08:59
Lennie Thompson        M32          1:08:59
Nicholas Patzer        M21          1:09:00
Joel Ornstein          M10          1:09:00
ken Adler              M60          1:09:00
Kammy Bishop           F40          1:09:00
David Banko            M50          1:09:00
Howard Markman         M50          1:09:00
David Strand           M49          1:09:01
Lena Jantz             F30          1:09:01
Donnancha Greary       F32          1:09:01
Chrissy Robles         F9           1:09:01
Chere Cross            F31          1:09:01
Rod McClaran           M47          1:09:01
Randy Smit             M25          1:09:01
Peter Ornstein         M45          1:09:01
Daniel Burke           M47          1:09:01
Stephen Henrichon      M23          1:09:01
Adam Ornstein          M12          1:09:01
Andrea Carmichael      F23          1:09:01
Nicole Mackintosh      F30          1:09:02
David Wilsted          M29          1:09:02
Micah Guy              F28          1:09:02
Tina Robles            F33          1:09:02
Murray Thompson        F38          1:09:02
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Stephanie Jones        F21          1:09:02
Rick Volpe             M46          1:09:03
Nancy Gonzales         F29          1:09:03
Allison Marlow         F31          1:09:03
Johnny Hodges          M51          1:09:03
Mary Ivanauskas        F34          1:09:03
Catherine Kelsay       F50          1:09:03
Christopher Midanier   M12          1:09:03
Anita Seto             F28          1:09:03
Michael Monson         M34          1:09:03
Susan Glairon          F40          1:09:03
Jill Austin            F33          1:09:04
Winston Wan            M13          1:09:04
Trez Furniss           F24          1:09:04
Barbara Nichols        F46          1:09:04
Aaron Pinsker          M19          1:09:04
Zana Bushnaq           F25          1:09:04
Kimberly Failla        F43          1:09:04
Brandon Sweeney        M35          1:09:04
Vanessa Baros          F15          1:09:04
Patricia Groom         F54          1:09:05
Gregory Watson         M9           1:09:05
Lori VanOmmeren        F28          1:09:05
Kendal Volpe           F14          1:09:05
Cheryl Pulju           F49          1:09:05
Roger Davidson         M54          1:09:05
RICHARD TURNER         M47          1:09:05
Jennifer Sutton        F23          1:09:05
Howie Wolf             M66          1:09:05
John Shuey             M27          1:09:06
Ronald Richter         M43          1:09:06
Judi Bonacquisti       F32          1:09:06
Carol Mann             F54          1:09:06
Karen Nerger           F46          1:09:06
Ranee Valentine        F25          1:09:06
Mark Watson            M44          1:09:07
Burke Jenkins          M26          1:09:07
Laura Belmear          F36          1:09:07
Terry Adams            M54          1:09:07
Ben Burman             M27          1:09:07
Jim Moat               M55          1:09:07
Virgil Naldrett        M54          1:09:07
Jennifer Chaney        F26          1:09:07
Frederick Austin       M34          1:09:07
Kathy Heathcock        F44          1:09:07
Joe Fabey              M33          1:09:07
Elizabeth Welsh        F38          1:09:07
David Pyle             M54          1:09:07
Julie Mack             F12          1:09:07
Bob Rudland            M62          1:09:07
Diane Jones            F37          1:09:08
ELAINE TURNER          F48          1:09:08
Howard Brown           M41          1:09:08
Martine Hyland         F26          1:09:08
Megan Destaffaney      F24          1:09:08
Annie Packard          F17          1:09:08
Joyce Daldos           F42          1:09:08
Mary Schafer           F28          1:09:08
Bill Bevins            M45          1:09:08
Nate Hall              M59          1:09:08
Jacque Fabey           F30          1:09:08
Kris Baltz             F34          1:09:09
Brett Archibald        M17          1:09:09
Michael Bacovcin       M44          1:09:09
Sarah Hanley           F25          1:09:09
 Schurr                M26          1:09:09
Mary Lipari            F32          1:09:09
Brandee Green          F32          1:09:09
Jim Clark              M57          1:09:09
Angel Seminara         F25          1:09:09
Karl Eikermann         M38          1:09:09
Mary Dunsieth          F31          1:09:09
Joel Shutty            M26          1:09:10
Fotios Kourouniotis    M39          1:09:10
Simon Goss             M61          1:09:10
Patricia Lorenz        F31          1:09:10
Kristin Ransom         F31          1:09:10
Michael Corey          M26          1:09:10
Jan Bevins             F48          1:09:10
Yolanda Arnold         F48          1:09:10
Marie Christine Rutter F26          1:09:10
Blake Shaw             M53          1:09:10
Ganesh Ananthakrishnan M29          1:09:10
Frank Majdan           M33          1:09:10
Judy Baker             F50          1:09:11
Cheryl Watson          F49          1:09:11
Jessie Neville         F26          1:09:11
Michelle Greulich      F27          1:09:11
Rebecca Curtis         F53          1:09:11
Caitlin Sweeney        F15          1:09:11
Keith Mack             M40          1:09:11
Tanya Sichko           F19          1:09:11
Kimbra Davis           F35          1:09:11
Kelly Majdan           F31          1:09:11
Leigh Fatzinger        M31          1:09:11
Stefanie Yeager        F26          1:09:11
Richard Krahl          M49          1:09:11
David Borreson         M68          1:09:11
Donna Tuttle           F47          1:09:12
Lucy Hansen            F29          1:09:12
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Annie Abel             F13          1:09:12
Jen Anderson           F31          1:09:12
Angela Shelton         F52          1:09:12
Loyal Mehrhoff         M46          1:09:12
Jennifer Stai          F21          1:09:12
Michael Reid           M48          1:09:12
Fred Graf              M24          1:09:13
James Fitzgerald       M55          1:09:13
Michael Sutton         M35          1:09:13
AMY GHAIBEH            F30          1:09:13
Michael Parker         M12          1:09:13
Kurt Davis             M49          1:09:13
David Matthews         M63          1:09:13
Ryan Sethre            M24          1:09:13
Joanna Linebarger      F33          1:09:13
Amanda Alcorn          F17          1:09:13
Lorae Blum             F48          1:09:13
Laura Barton           F15          1:09:13
Jennifer Franckum      F25          1:09:13
Connie Erickson        F57          1:09:13
Mary Chase             F24          1:09:13
Debbie Herring         F45          1:09:14
Greg Schlutz           M38          1:09:14
Betsy Cornelius        F51          1:09:14
Kris Hanson            F37          1:09:14
Michael Lally          M54          1:09:14
Connie Grider          F44          1:09:14
Kacy Landsittle        M22          1:09:14
Dan Mountin            M71          1:09:14
Gail Frasier           F55          1:09:14
David Timken           M61          1:09:14
Christopher Hess       M37          1:09:14
Tina Martinez          F28          1:09:14
William Klossner       M25          1:09:14
Eric Mather            M27          1:09:15
Dana Caraway           F33          1:09:15
Sharon Tamm            F22          1:09:15
Caroline Mitchell      F24          1:09:15
Patricia Temple        F23          1:09:15
Marcie Park            F35          1:09:15
Allen Parker           M60          1:09:15
Susanna Hovestol       F15          1:09:15
Malinda Banuelos       F29          1:09:15
Carissa Thompson       F24          1:09:15
Neil DiLorenzo         M53          1:09:15
Aubrey Dugger          F27          1:09:15
Kenneth Price          M58          1:09:15
Tanner Russell         M11          1:09:16
Matt Robida            M13          1:09:16
Kathy Gruenwald        F42          1:09:16
Gabby Porter           F11          1:09:16
Jenny Kehl             F29          1:09:16
Katy Ansbaugh          F13          1:09:16
Victoria Michotte      F31          1:09:17
Carrie Fenlason        F22          1:09:17
Steve Aaker            M50          1:09:17
Heather Faizer         F28          1:09:17
Paul Bonacquisti       M38          1:09:17
Kathryn Haas           F23          1:09:17
Vanessa Alarcon        F23          1:09:17
Gerald Russell         M55          1:09:17
Pam Richey             F39          1:09:17
Tamara Buchan          F41          1:09:17
Doris Craig            F60          1:09:17
Eve Squibb             F34          1:09:18
Beatriz Loyola         F30          1:09:18
Thomas Hamilton        M26          1:09:18
COURTNEY RICCI         F16          1:09:18
Jennifer Yoon          F22          1:09:18
Ann Rigor              F32          1:09:18
Dale Townsend          M47          1:09:18
Derek Fraizer          M25          1:09:18
Lexi Williams          F13          1:09:18
Lauren Clark           F21          1:09:18
Traci Jensen           F32          1:09:18
Heidi Berggren         F38          1:09:18
Peggy Ehrhart          F34          1:09:19
Bill Tymkovich         M72          1:09:19
Seth Drury             M14          1:09:19
Eric Minnihan          M25          1:09:19
Keri Brooks            F25          1:09:19
Michelle Crisp         F35          1:09:20
Tatum Keiser           F24          1:09:20
Deborah Stein          F54          1:09:20
Douglas Engel          M50          1:09:20
Samanda Wagner         F29          1:09:20
Nathaniel Keyek-Franss M9           1:09:20
Christina Black        F24          1:09:20
Shanna Toews           F27          1:09:21
Dean Keyek-Franssen    M38          1:09:21
Patrick Casey          M36          1:09:21
Rachel Ingersoll       F23          1:09:21
Susie Herman           F34          1:09:21
Robin Soto             F35          1:09:22
Jennifer Gaydosh       F31          1:09:22
Tish Mason             F34          1:09:22
Julie Maguire          F40          1:09:22
Hugh Dunaway           M51          1:09:22
Gregory Adams          M37          1:09:23
Randy Rose             M44          1:09:23
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Michelle Hughes        F24          1:09:23
Julie Beauregard       F22          1:09:23
Tom Swanson            M52          1:09:23
Susan Cox              F24          1:09:23
Stephanie Randall      F30          1:09:23
Murph Super            F38          1:09:23
Jaime Sandoval         F24          1:09:23
Joshua Davis           M27          1:09:23
Connie Needy           F34          1:09:23
Melissa Adams          F25          1:09:23
Sarah Larson           F24          1:09:23
Reg Batt               M63          1:09:23
David Stevenson        M61          1:09:24
Liv Sverre Pierce      F41          1:09:24
Jack Mitchell          M44          1:09:24
Holly Larsen           F20          1:09:24
Kathleen Kalmes        F32          1:09:24
Peter Bullard          M53          1:09:24
Kerry Fisher           F37          1:09:24
Liesel Mundhenke       F14          1:09:25
Vladimir Shershnev     M46          1:09:25
Glenn Douglas          M30          1:09:25
Tom Needy              M33          1:09:25
Lana Brennan           F33          1:09:25
Itza Zavala            F32          1:09:25
Deirdre Dalton-Brodeur F30          1:09:25
Kendra Heizer          F22          1:09:25
Brianna Mundhenke      F12          1:09:25
Rebecca Vancura        F19          1:09:26
Carlos Diaz            M61          1:09:26
Gayle Croissant-Madden F51          1:09:26
Michelle Belsher       F14          1:09:26
Susan Roy              F58          1:09:26
Brendan Diorio         M39          1:09:26
Val Griffith           F42          1:09:26
David Curtis           M20          1:09:26
Joe Harbinson          M36          1:09:26
Bret Boulter           M26          1:09:26
Chris McNiff           F41          1:09:26
Rene Brodeur           M32          1:09:26
Susan Pfeiffer         F52          1:09:27
Rebecca Ruttenberg     F39          1:09:27
Tami Clark-Poarch      F40          1:09:27
Michelle Boulter       F24          1:09:27
K'Tina Kuenzi          F29          1:09:27
MaryKay Klein          F60          1:09:27
Jon Arnarson           M30          1:09:27
Deborah Hamilton-Voss  F36          1:09:28
Paul Hocevar           M55          1:09:28
Desiree Hill           F24          1:09:28
Greta Kristdansdottir  F29          1:09:28
Pauline DeLory         F41          1:09:28
Tiffany Robinson       F25          1:09:28
Cory Dixon             M24          1:09:28
Shanlee Hocevar        F31          1:09:28
Justin Mihalcin        M12          1:09:28
Jean Smith             F20          1:09:28
Amy Austin             F31          1:09:28
Carl Hurst             M55          1:09:29
Lynnette Roxburgh      F41          1:09:29
Tom Mulder             M30          1:09:29
Dana Long              F13          1:09:29
Dwight Ohala           M68          1:09:29
Chris Zoller           M22          1:09:29
Sherrel Dewhurst       F27          1:09:29
Wide Markland          M37          1:09:29
Jim Bess               M43          1:09:29
Amy Lawrence           F31          1:09:29
Amy Landen             F21          1:09:29
Danielle Taro          F38          1:09:29
Nathan Behl            M14          1:09:29
Lydia Castiello        F34          1:09:30
Gina DeMarco           F26          1:09:30
Jillaine Hutchings     F24          1:09:30
Lisa Prada             F29          1:09:30
Kerry Webster          F20          1:09:30
Jill Abramson          F23          1:09:30
Ron Kanon              M39          1:09:30
Anthony Goffredo       M67          1:09:30
Mary Albair            F40          1:09:31
Martha Fulford         F56          1:09:31
Kelsey Kay Lewis       F20          1:09:31
Rick Lademann          M27          1:09:31
Amy Sevinsky           F31          1:09:31
Eric Rudat             M8           1:09:31
Oliver Compton         M52          1:09:31
Robert Curzio          M50          1:09:32
DENISE GAMBOA          F27          1:09:32
Melissa Brooks         F30          1:09:32
Wayne Puglisi          M49          1:09:32
Mark Couch             M37          1:09:32
Jean Robbins           F30          1:09:32
Anne Pendergrast       F24          1:09:32
David Johnson          M38          1:09:32
Heidi Holmes           F33          1:09:32
HILARY MURRAY          F19          1:09:32
DENISE MCDONOUGH       F42          1:09:32
DeAnna Hill            F42          1:09:32
Matthew Arveson        M28          1:09:33
Doris Miller           F39          1:09:33
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Alison Ohashi          F43          1:09:33
Agee Barooni           M41          1:09:33
Robin Waymire          F34          1:09:33
Leah Hill              F16          1:09:33
Cindy Lewis            F39          1:09:33
Marjorie Ready         F45          1:09:33
Bill Washington        M37          1:09:33
Jessica Shurtz Shurtz  F23          1:09:34
Mike Yamazaki          M11          1:09:34
Janet O'Flynn          F50          1:09:34
steven Holt            M51          1:09:34
Stephanie Howard       F22          1:09:34
Loren Huwa             M43          1:09:34
Liza Rose              F17          1:09:34
Thomas Cole IV         M25          1:09:34
Lynda Ciccone          F36          1:09:34
Sandy Fuller           F51          1:09:34
Sue Arnold             F40          1:09:34
William Eck Jr         M70          1:09:34
Bridget Bryson         F28          1:09:34
William van Bark       M47          1:09:35
Yunita Hoo             F16          1:09:35
Amelia Tomlyn          F25          1:09:35
Bill Albair            M52          1:09:35
Ryan Lebsack           M11          1:09:35
Jo-Ann Marques         F43          1:09:35
Michael Smith          M60          1:09:35
Cindy Augustian        F37          1:09:35
Mark Hill              M42          1:09:35
Donna Sullivan         F41          1:09:35
Laurie Kuelthau        F42          1:09:35
John Collins           M13          1:09:36
Ruth Ely               F62          1:09:36
Douglas Amos           M51          1:09:36
Shari Lutz             F43          1:09:36
Lauren Plunkett        F20          1:09:36
Charles Barnett        M49          1:09:36
Don Leisher            M70          1:09:36
Sally Brenzel          F43          1:09:37
WENDY SACK             F36          1:09:37
Kaitlin Swezey         F13          1:09:37
Anne Talbot            F51          1:09:37
AIMEE BALDWIN          F26          1:09:37
Doug Gaddy             M42          1:09:37
Eric Kramer            M17          1:09:37
Cindy Swank            F47          1:09:37
Emily Flannery         F26          1:09:37
Karen Krizman          F36          1:09:38
Anne Hurst             F55          1:09:38
Carol Hendry           F36          1:09:38
Luis M Cocha           M52          1:09:38
Katharine Hein         F39          1:09:38
Jamie Dwyer            F16          1:09:38
Karen Rudat            F36          1:09:38
Sandra Lankenau        F44          1:09:38
Karen McKinnon         F13          1:09:38
Luis Raul Cocha        M9           1:09:39
Derek Greer            M8           1:09:39
Tricia Pierson         F28          1:09:39
Steve Krizman          M45          1:09:39
Eugene Hardy           M64          1:09:39
Tom McKinnon           M45          1:09:39
Meghann Ellis          F16          1:09:39
Darin Bartles          M36          1:09:39
Philip Kaplan          M23          1:09:40
Karen Ferguson         F33          1:09:40
William Welcher        M54          1:09:40
Karen Atwell           F44          1:09:40
Alexis Schenk          F14          1:09:40
Chris Smith            M28          1:09:40
Mary Shippy            F44          1:09:40
Callie Shaw            F16          1:09:40
Eric Critchfield       M54          1:09:40
Lisa Sevier            F37          1:09:40
Terry Hafer            M54          1:09:41
Debi Baydush           F45          1:09:41
George Burrows         M54          1:09:41
Jennifer Reed          F33          1:09:41
Jenny Riefenberg       F30          1:09:41
Erin Applegarth        F24          1:09:41
Daniel Cortez          M18          1:09:41
Erika Enriquez         F27          1:09:42
Eric Daly              M35          1:09:42
Janice McDonald        F53          1:09:42
Meaghan Walls          F25          1:09:42
Susie Fuller           F53          1:09:42
Joseph Giglio          M30          1:09:42
Brian Turner           M30          1:09:42
Tammy Bosch            F31          1:09:42
Sandra Ross            F43          1:09:42
Alyson Woodward        F21          1:09:42
Judy McEvitt           F48          1:09:42
Julie Fleitz           F32          1:09:42
Joel McFadden          M43          1:09:42
Meredith Mackert       F29          1:09:42
Sarah Walls            F28          1:09:42
BRENDA RYAN            F42          1:09:43
Lisa Buckley           F28          1:09:43
Mary Crespin           F19          1:09:43
Stephanie Fordham      F33          1:09:43

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 222/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Jeff Mostek            M28          1:09:43
Heather Geyer          F24          1:09:43
Dave Bollig            M44          1:09:43
Thomas Kim             M38          1:09:43
Martha Page            F38          1:09:43
Kate Hampson           F13          1:09:44
Danielle Leblanc       F28          1:09:44
Lucy Jacobson          F10          1:09:44
Jodi Thorsen           F31          1:09:44
George Mock            M12          1:09:44
Patricia Gonzales      F47          1:09:44
Theresa Baker          F35          1:09:44
Richard Mccollum       M52          1:09:44
Tom Lake               M51          1:09:45
Luisa Sandoval         F45          1:09:45
Robert Reimer          M52          1:09:45
Jeanette Diaz          F25          1:09:45
Donna Gibson           F43          1:09:45
Lonna Donin            F36          1:09:45
Jennifer Wakeen        F40          1:09:45
Dawn Gallardo          F29          1:09:45
Greg Hamson            M11          1:09:45
Sid Frank              M55          1:09:45
Kim Larsen             F43          1:09:45
Stephen Walker         M43          1:09:45
Lauren Robb            F10          1:09:45
Justin Focht           M28          1:09:45
David Hoag             M41          1:09:45
TERRY MERCER           F35          1:09:45
Ken Gibson             M40          1:09:46
Kim Bixel              F26          1:09:46
Patricia Hoag          F39          1:09:46
Peter Koschorke        M39          1:09:46
Xander Frank           M11          1:09:46
Joe Schroeder          M35          1:09:46
Carol Heil             F59          1:09:46
Gigi Robb              F40          1:09:46
Charlie Loya           M24          1:09:46
Chelsea Williamson     F14          1:09:46
Larry Gagna            M54          1:09:46
Bernard Donin          M44          1:09:47
Joan Massa             F51          1:09:47
Max Anderson           M14          1:09:47
Joanna Montoya         F50          1:09:47
Emily Narum            F10          1:09:47
Jorge Armendariz       M49          1:09:47
Jack Blankenship       M58          1:09:47
Tish Olszewski         F41          1:09:47
Susan Reimer           F50          1:09:47
Caroline Stapleton     F46          1:09:48
Alex Bennett           M12          1:09:48
Paul Koller            M46          1:09:48
Hanne Schauer          F32          1:09:48
Shauna Porterfield     F27          1:09:48
Jennifer Simpson       F21          1:09:48
Brenda Hirsch          F36          1:09:48
Karen Rey              F39          1:09:48
Maria Varela           F26          1:09:48
Cole Taylor            M13          1:09:48
Michele Kaup           F25          1:09:48
Kelly Herrington       F18          1:09:48
Gail Lagreca           F41          1:09:49
Andrea Rael            F15          1:09:49
Jennifer Tschoepe      F13          1:09:49
Janie Anderson         F39          1:09:49
Staci Buckley          F26          1:09:49
Brian Hnath            M20          1:09:49
Staci Reidinger        F29          1:09:49
Dana Hazlett           F34          1:09:49
Georgette Samaras      F33          1:09:49
Carolyn Mueller        F19          1:09:50
Greg Graham            M32          1:09:50
Eric Kinney            M11          1:09:50
Dylan White            M12          1:09:50
William Vaneaton       M24          1:09:50
Allison Angulo         F30          1:09:50
Christine Holzer       F36          1:09:50
Chandra Lundquist      F22          1:09:50
Jayson Webb            M37          1:09:50
Bill Rael              M47          1:09:50
Alec Pronk             M8           1:09:50
Stuart Kitashima       M40          1:09:50
Rebecca Hatheway       F29          1:09:50
Michelle Santaferraro  F38          1:09:51
Denali Lander          F14          1:09:51
Jim Ryan               M58          1:09:51
Rebecca Elmshauser     F28          1:09:51
Dagmara Motriuk        F31          1:09:51
Heinz Damberger        M68          1:09:51
David Schenk           M51          1:09:51
Mitch Grey             M25          1:09:51
Mary Pronk             F34          1:09:51
Sarah Cudney           F12          1:09:52
Rex Laceby             M28          1:09:52
Barry Smith            M30          1:09:52
John White             M57          1:09:52
Shelby Downs           F29          1:09:52
Conner Dunn            M9           1:09:52
William Deen           M57          1:09:52
Dave Angulo            M34          1:09:52
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Kristen Brown          F34          1:09:53
Laura Garrison         F27          1:09:53
Kelly McElroy          F36          1:09:53
Jennifer Wilson        F23          1:09:53
Nicole Eaton           F22          1:09:53
Kelsey Blomquist       F14          1:09:53
Inayiah Cooley         F20          1:09:53
Maya Kumar             F11          1:09:53
John Akers             M40          1:09:53
Kiely Lammers          F22          1:09:54
Catherine van Heuven   F32          1:09:54
Martin Killeen         M22          1:09:54
Edward Bennett         M34          1:09:54
Jason Lindauer         M25          1:09:54
Ed Larson              M71          1:09:54
Michele Noel           F31          1:09:54
Jackie Signorelli      F29          1:09:54
Larissa Keever         F23          1:09:54
Nichole Hamlin         F27          1:09:54
Natalie Brown          F22          1:09:54
Liba Jacobs            F51          1:09:54
Suzanne Sizer          F33          1:09:54
Alexandra Ross         F10          1:09:54
Kelli Dunn             F38          1:09:54
Mark Raney             M33          1:09:55
Stefani French         F13          1:09:55
Marylou Brown          F32          1:09:55
Stephen Schein         M54          1:09:55
Margaret Weissman      F43          1:09:55
Bernard Hund           M25          1:09:55
Kay Mott               F31          1:09:55
Shannon Randles        F25          1:09:55
Jill Arndt             F20          1:09:55
John Kay               M44          1:09:55
Trevor Willard         M25          1:09:55
David Noel             M47          1:09:55
Susanne Costello       F35          1:09:55
Jennifer Beckner       F27          1:09:56
Kris Struckhoff        F23          1:09:56
Sarah Mott             F28          1:09:56
Jessica Costello       F30          1:09:56
Julie Ervin            F20          1:09:56
Michael Lee            M29          1:09:56
Andrew LeGrand         M29          1:09:56
Dan Kusel              M24          1:09:56
Ann Duncan             F54          1:09:56
Pete Beecher           M30          1:09:56
Lucy Orr               F48          1:09:56
Matthew Hays           M27          1:09:57
Jane Vertuca           F52          1:09:57
Jodi Haller            F30          1:09:57
Patrina Corsetti       F24          1:09:57
Elyse Thornburg        F12          1:09:57
Rebecca Garland        F27          1:09:57
Susan Edholm           F52          1:09:58
Ari Carol              M37          1:09:58
Christy Vaughan        F30          1:09:58
Serena Sampat          F26          1:09:58
Alison Andolino        F27          1:09:58
Sairah Taylor          F24          1:09:58
Stan Deetz             M54          1:09:58
Katry Schwab           F49          1:09:58
Benjamin Baumgardner   M27          1:09:58
Greg Beaty             M18          1:09:58
Mary Gammon            F41          1:09:58
Michael Roy            M28          1:09:58
Heather Shell          F33          1:09:59
Kathyrn Chambers       F24          1:09:59
Logan McKinney         M10          1:09:59
Sarah Taylor           F21          1:09:59
Kelly Haugland         F14          1:09:59
Gerald Jensen          M62          1:09:59
Vanessa Otto           F23          1:09:59
Cecelia Knapp          F9           1:09:59
Della Works            F67          1:09:59
Paul Packard           M45          1:09:59
Mary Kelly-Williams    F47          1:10:00
Stephen Pendergrast    M51          1:10:00
Lynette Van Someren    F42          1:10:00
Laura Gray             F30          1:10:00
Joan Norman            F44          1:10:00
Haley Simmons          F12          1:10:00
Kem Stralka            M51          1:10:00
Andrew Lattanzi        M63          1:10:00
Renee Potratz          F40          1:10:00
Carollee Brinkman      F29          1:10:01
Joni Marti             F47          1:10:01
David Knapp            M44          1:10:01
Dana Kaiser            F18          1:10:01
Suzanne Bonola         F28          1:10:01
L Frear                F37          1:10:01
Kimberly Schindler     F32          1:10:01
Barbara Thomas         F49          1:10:01
Monika MacRossie       F34          1:10:02
Paul Silvester         M39          1:10:02
Liz Gwartney           F37          1:10:02
Marge Bell             F39          1:10:02
Michael Zimmerman      M32          1:10:02
Katie Fremont          F10          1:10:02
Lynda Robertson        F42          1:10:02
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Becky Dumas            F19          1:10:02
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:10:02
Doug Massey            M32          1:10:02
Sabrina Tortora        F23          1:10:03
Amy Douglas            F27          1:10:03
Beth Zorgdrager        F28          1:10:03
William Downing        M23          1:10:03
Bob Phelps             M58          1:10:03
Rick Hartman           M51          1:10:03
Elizabeth Dekanich     F28          1:10:03
Barry Ross             M52          1:10:03
Scott Boatman          M31          1:10:03
Beth Bacon             F30          1:10:03
Fran Meadows           F49          1:10:03
Robyn Chaffin          F15          1:10:03
Arnie Van Der Meer     M49          1:10:03
Ryan Swallow           M24          1:10:03
Jennifer Langdon       F22          1:10:03
Katie Lanting          F18          1:10:04
Kirsten Nelson         F12          1:10:04
Michelle Allen         F28          1:10:04
Gary Sears             M53          1:10:04
Douglas Meyer          M55          1:10:04
Monty Villere          M57          1:10:05
James Keown            M40          1:10:05
Abbey Radis            F18          1:10:05
Linda Perrich          F52          1:10:05
Len Marino             M47          1:10:05
Naomi Rademeyer        F36          1:10:05
Sharon Jansen          F53          1:10:06
Jerri Stewart          M42          1:10:06
Page Rockwell          F23          1:10:06
Rachel Schneider       F23          1:10:06
Anne Miller            F36          1:10:06
Liz Becker             F17          1:10:06
Suzanne Halgren        F41          1:10:06
Pamela Nelson          F46          1:10:06
John Ellbogen          M41          1:10:06
Monica Treese          F33          1:10:07
Jan LaRocca            F51          1:10:07
Edward Schuster        M62          1:10:07
John Sampsel           M15          1:10:07
Tim Preston            M54          1:10:07
Robin Ku               M45          1:10:07
Kenzie Spilman         F11          1:10:07
Chris Weber            M32          1:10:07
Joni Cormican          F34          1:10:07
Karen Reed             F25          1:10:07
Muki Mazursky          M50          1:10:07
Kathryn Flueck         F57          1:10:08
Susan Dick             F22          1:10:08
Raym Geis              M49          1:10:08
Cade Schindler         M10          1:10:08
Jayson Sale            M34          1:10:08
Gail Hamilton          F53          1:10:08
Kylie Nulty            F17          1:10:08
Kip Wotkyns            M48          1:10:08
Kendra Kaiser          F35          1:10:08
Christine Lewis        F44          1:10:08
Gerald S Mc Connell    M62          1:10:09
Dawn Van Ersvelde      F28          1:10:09
Maggie Barrington      F49          1:10:09
Katie Abel             F31          1:10:09
Joel Allen             M30          1:10:09
Maria Stachelek        F39          1:10:09
Darryl Varnado         M49          1:10:09
Brian McManus          M30          1:10:09
Michele Grady          F37          1:10:09
Andrea Falls           F29          1:10:09
Kristi Covalciuc       F32          1:10:09
Steve Allen            M31          1:10:09
Michael Huberty        M48          1:10:10
Joy Unger              F23          1:10:10
Marlys Johnson         F65          1:10:10
Jill Cleveland         F32          1:10:10
Glenn Abel             M38          1:10:10
Amie Seese             F24          1:10:10
Christina Kiourtzidis  F23          1:10:10
Conrad Houser          M56          1:10:10
Stephen Jarvis         M52          1:10:10
Kyla Masi              F27          1:10:10
Wendy Allen            F30          1:10:11
Cynthia Allison        F47          1:10:11
Richard Saldia         M26          1:10:11
Scott Harrison         M54          1:10:11
Tad Carter             M34          1:10:11
Nikki Withrow-McDonald F31          1:10:11
Susan Anderson         F47          1:10:11
Lorna Marino           F45          1:10:11
Alex Pyuen             F13          1:10:11
Linda Langdon          F46          1:10:11
Mike Spalinger         M39          1:10:11
Cheri Beatty           F30          1:10:11
Kaila Spalinger        F8           1:10:11
Nicole Allen           F31          1:10:11
Janet Puttmann         F41          1:10:12
Donna Nicholas-Griesse F55          1:10:12
Michael Murphy         M37          1:10:12
Michael Hannapel       M53          1:10:12
Mick Burris            M27          1:10:12

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 225/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Rosemary Johnson       F54          1:10:12
Paul Grosvenor         M45          1:10:13
Tracy Wilson           F14          1:10:13
Eric Unger             M30          1:10:13
David Puttmann         M43          1:10:13
Vandna Jerath          F33          1:10:13
Breata Jessen          F12          1:10:13
Taylor Meador          F20          1:10:13
Amanda Burnham         F38          1:10:14
Robert Krugmire        M44          1:10:14
Laureen Sebastian      F12          1:10:14
Denise DeRosier        F32          1:10:14
Steve Wiper            M36          1:10:14
Jason Randall          M30          1:10:14
Samantha Lacy          F30          1:10:14
Dan Wiper              M68          1:10:14
Katie Markham          F14          1:10:14
Michael Lutito         M41          1:10:14
Courtney Daigle        F30          1:10:14
Jennifer Flynn-Kelley  F29          1:10:15
Andrea Ketchmark       F25          1:10:15
Jon Cole               M23          1:10:15
Ariel Leon             M27          1:10:15
Patricia Cooksey       F64          1:10:15
Ellen Thompson         F19          1:10:16
Emily Bulow            F11          1:10:16
WENDI KNUTSEN          F34          1:10:16
Carocyn Hornung        F38          1:10:16
Michelle Weigel        F26          1:10:16
Michelle Koch          F25          1:10:16
Sat-Santokh S. Khalsa  M11          1:10:16
David Gans             M55          1:10:16
Martin Ward            M48          1:10:16
George Berg            M54          1:10:16
Kim Victor             F33          1:10:16
Gabriel Laperle        M12          1:10:16
Richard Harrison       M45          1:10:17
Whitney Crocco         F16          1:10:17
Rosemary Tongish       F52          1:10:17
Kevin Brock            M29          1:10:17
John O'Brien           M57          1:10:17
Della Nelson           F43          1:10:17
Kim M-Davis            F40          1:10:17
Ron Luttrell           M64          1:10:17
Tanya Apodaca          F41          1:10:17
Michael Hollenbach     M33          1:10:17
Chris Ballard          M16          1:10:17
Richard Spencer        M39          1:10:17
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:10:18
Marta Michta           F21          1:10:18
Megan Dawson           F30          1:10:18
Lori Strobel           F32          1:10:18
Caroline Veit          F30          1:10:18
Jennifer Foster        F22          1:10:18
Sarah Brill            F17          1:10:18
Akbar Khalsa           M54          1:10:18
Sherry Hutchcroft      F28          1:10:18
Kathleen Schmitz       F30          1:10:19
Brennan McKee          F12          1:10:19
Jen Haywood            F18          1:10:19
Allison Locke          F23          1:10:19
Leslie Harris          F24          1:10:19
Juli Murphy            F31          1:10:19
Michelle Mendez        F24          1:10:19
Vivian Marceau         F47          1:10:19
STEVE BALLIET          M30          1:10:19
Renee Kruger           F40          1:10:19
James Moore            M51          1:10:20
John Schneiter         M38          1:10:20
Kate Tallman           F28          1:10:20
Jenny Anderson         F28          1:10:20
Graham Gerritsen       M15          1:10:20
Elizabeth Yatteau      F50          1:10:20
Mark Devine            M34          1:10:20
CLAUDIA THOMPSON       F28          1:10:20
Lauren Conroy          F35          1:10:20
Melonie Janssen        F27          1:10:20
April Hoff             F33          1:10:20
Sarah Simmons          F23          1:10:20
Andy Franklin          M52          1:10:20
Carrie Rodman          F24          1:10:21
Dick Karlson           M48          1:10:21
Tammy Rogge            F45          1:10:21
Greg Schafer           M34          1:10:21
Laurence Burgess       M40          1:10:21
Holly Lewis            F46          1:10:22
Denise Martinez        F31          1:10:22
Thomas Falloon         M10          1:10:22
Amy Jacobs             F31          1:10:22
John Conner            M46          1:10:22
Julie Welch            F28          1:10:22
John Read              M62          1:10:22
Jennifer Guetschow     F33          1:10:23
Angie Cowles           F29          1:10:23
Andrea Burns           F24          1:10:23
Anita Padilla          F49          1:10:24
Tyler Jacobs           M11          1:10:24
Nick Gully             M25          1:10:24
Rob Brondyke           M24          1:10:24
Billy Nowell           M60          1:10:24
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Rachel Wieland         F31          1:10:24
Roger Barnes           M50          1:10:24
Mark Anderson          M41          1:10:24
Meghan Anderson        F18          1:10:24
Kara Gustavson         F28          1:10:25
Gerald Ritz            M66          1:10:25
Rhonda McCormick       F36          1:10:25
Debby Weitzel          F48          1:10:25
Darin Bottger          M8           1:10:25
Cari Zeigler           F23          1:10:25
Chris Scheer           M29          1:10:25
Kathleen Knight        F41          1:10:25
Jennifer Callender     F26          1:10:25
Cheryl Badger          F32          1:10:25
Sara Alvarez           F40          1:10:25
Charisse J Hall        F35          1:10:25
Ellen Godoy            F51          1:10:25
Maria Elena Kelty      F40          1:10:25
Kaye Crampton          F36          1:10:25
Seth Gilbert           M47          1:10:26
Susan Zinn             F51          1:10:26
Michael Rossiter       M37          1:10:26
Lindsey Hinkle         F17          1:10:26
Carolyn Riter          F52          1:10:26
Matthew Ash            M30          1:10:26
Keri Abbott            F30          1:10:27
Glen Spencer           M39          1:10:27
Mary Glenn             F46          1:10:27
Shannon Roche          F32          1:10:27
Jim Shumaker           M53          1:10:27
Jenny Egge             F27          1:10:27
Ken Hubbard            M67          1:10:27
Neal Kinsinger         M67          1:10:27
Vicki Amiday Haarhues  F36          1:10:27
Richard Buethe         M35          1:10:28
Aileen Carter Bryan    F28          1:10:28
Ann Marr               F27          1:10:28
Darla Waibel           F28          1:10:28
Jerry Egge             M53          1:10:28
Renee Burns            F25          1:10:28
Linda Starbuck         F49          1:10:28
Ann Bruckner           F54          1:10:28
Theresa Russ           F35          1:10:28
Dakota Serrette        M10          1:10:28
Lucinda Parham         F31          1:10:28
Rebecca Harsh          F27          1:10:28
Jack Keat              M55          1:10:28
Diane Egge             F52          1:10:28
Jack Huettel           M8           1:10:28
Mark Egge              M15          1:10:29
Bruce Fleet            M41          1:10:29
Jason Smith            M29          1:10:29
Jessica Trujillo       F17          1:10:29
Roger Serrette         M33          1:10:29
Ann Chapman            F34          1:10:29
Clara Niebaur          F18          1:10:29
Kathryn Hand           F48          1:10:29
Carter Jones           M26          1:10:29
Jason Graham           M27          1:10:29
Molly Dulin            F11          1:10:29
Rebecca Young          F61          1:10:29
Bev Suttman            F34          1:10:30
Jim Howard             M56          1:10:30
Kathy Huettel          F36          1:10:30
Amy Jones              F26          1:10:30
Erika Kiesecker        F20          1:10:30
Scott Schmidt          M48          1:10:30
Woody Wall             M50          1:10:30
June Kingston          F42          1:10:30
David Pittock          M27          1:10:30
Bruce Baker            M37          1:10:30
Tom Hovestol           M50          1:10:30
Jonathan Parker        M17          1:10:31
Ginger Osterberg       F48          1:10:31
Amy Hittle             F13          1:10:31
Michael Stock          M46          1:10:31
Karen Roessing         F25          1:10:31
Kristen Weaver         F25          1:10:31
Lauren Thompson        F17          1:10:31
Stephen Fung-a-Fat     M9           1:10:31
Terise Harrington      F46          1:10:31
Julie Lane             F23          1:10:32
Tina Richards          F46          1:10:32
Beth Ornstein          F45          1:10:32
Bailey Thompson        F15          1:10:32
Christy Bailey         F35          1:10:32
Diane Radley           F40          1:10:32
Kathleen O'dell        F48          1:10:32
Tricia Hoyt            F38          1:10:32
Tommie Atanasoff       M60          1:10:32
Jill Andrews           F38          1:10:33
Catherine Reeves       F20          1:10:33
Tom Fields             M16          1:10:33
Kathy Keough           F47          1:10:33
Lane Florea            M12          1:10:33
Jamie Ringoen          F10          1:10:33
Austin Scott           M13          1:10:34
Donalee Peters         F32          1:10:34
Scott Roark            M32          1:10:34
Amber Boyles           F26          1:10:34
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Devrim Isik            F32          1:10:34
Hillery Wood           F24          1:10:34
Vicky Guerrero         F26          1:10:34
Jack Gathright         M63          1:10:35
Craig Wellman          M34          1:10:35
John Ringoen           M40          1:10:35
Jodi VanGenderen       F25          1:10:35
Staci Zebedis          F32          1:10:35
Peter Perrone          M35          1:10:36
Jase Richardson        M13          1:10:36
Kary Taylor            F32          1:10:36
Richard Jesuroga       M47          1:10:36
Evan O'Loughlin        M16          1:10:36
Colm Odonnell          M40          1:10:36
Jayne Hellenberg       F33          1:10:36
Kim Hicks              F28          1:10:36
Gabrielle Reeves       F16          1:10:36
Wendie Henderson       F37          1:10:37
Julie Mastre           F28          1:10:37
Grant Kirk             M21          1:10:37
Heather Tocquigny      F17          1:10:37
Susan Hering           F49          1:10:37
Mark Zumtobel          M39          1:10:37
Brian Forsythe         M25          1:10:37
Jill Nagel-Brice       F42          1:10:37
Cindy Hilton           F43          1:10:37
Karen Joffe            F31          1:10:37
Daniel Esposito        F37          1:10:37
Thomas Rumery          M55          1:10:37
Renee Hendricks        F39          1:10:37
Paul Beckford          M30          1:10:37
Bonnie Strait          F54          1:10:38
Stephanie Christiansen F26          1:10:38
Richard Hendricks      M28          1:10:38
Amy Harris             F30          1:10:38
Vicky Jalbert          F42          1:10:38
Susan Mowery           F26          1:10:38
Jonathan Reno          M35          1:10:38
Maddy Jalbert          F7           1:10:38
Kristen Brodie         F27          1:10:39
Christine Cox          F23          1:10:39
Catherine Guenther     F23          1:10:39
Steve Harris           M39          1:10:39
Anne Spacone           F36          1:10:39
Makoto Yoshida         M14          1:10:39
Melanie McLean         F42          1:10:39
Andy Wayne             M24          1:10:39
Step Fellows           F13          1:10:39
Jayne Crabb            F41          1:10:40
Jamie Pond             F15          1:10:40
Jennifer Vineyard      F34          1:10:40
Robert Gribble         M36          1:10:40
Connie Socash          F27          1:10:40
Dennis Hefter          M39          1:10:40
John Lund              M42          1:10:40
Benjamin Rissky        M46          1:10:40
Benjamin Marter        M20          1:10:40
Erin Crumley           F28          1:10:40
Jeff Byrne             M11          1:10:41
Loretta Melhado        F47          1:10:41
Darren Wren            M28          1:10:41
Newel Linford          M30          1:10:41
Diane Lukianow         F36          1:10:41
John Macnowski         M25          1:10:41
Steve Cook             M28          1:10:41
Patrick J. Murphy      M37          1:10:41
Florence Gettliffe     F38          1:10:41
Kelsey Lund            F12          1:10:41
Lisa Panepinto         F29          1:10:41
Linda Vallejos         F54          1:10:42
Jody Nagel             F46          1:10:42
Ted Melhado            M47          1:10:42
Ed Wayne               M56          1:10:42
Nicole Dally           F19          1:10:42
Matthew Dolan          M38          1:10:42
Nikki Boye             F29          1:10:42
Joe Arnuldo            M32          1:10:42
Jessica Levitt         F31          1:10:42
Tim Irving             M27          1:10:42
Pam Green              F41          1:10:42
Tiffany Lord           F31          1:10:42
Alexis Gorzalez        F12          1:10:42
Tohnni Hart            F35          1:10:43
Meg Campbell           F17          1:10:43
Eliza Gonzalez         F10          1:10:43
Russell Easow          M41          1:10:43
Paul  R Soulier        M66          1:10:43
Jill Hildner           F28          1:10:43
Jim McMaster           M48          1:10:43
Robyn Johnson          F30          1:10:43
Ed Rafalski            M26          1:10:43
Roger Campbell         M48          1:10:43
Cynthia Lynch          F49          1:10:43
Elizabeth Harris       F20          1:10:43
Kimberly Padget        F32          1:10:44
Molly Frazier          F20          1:10:44
Chad Morgan            M24          1:10:44
Johanna Mcclogkey      M30          1:10:44
Susan Chetlin          F44          1:10:44
Loic Van Horne         M11          1:10:44
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William Hughes         M25          1:10:45
Patty Robinson         F45          1:10:45
Cheryl Flink           F40          1:10:45
Shane Hart             M9           1:10:45
Susan Halabrin         F50          1:10:45
Nick Berard            M23          1:10:45
Michelle Didier        F19          1:10:45
Ramsey Hemaidan        M35          1:10:45
Lissa Johnson          F46          1:10:45
Kendra Jorgensen       F33          1:10:46
Chris Wanner           M25          1:10:46
Yarden Shapira - Kuper F13          1:10:46
Elisha Ault            F12          1:10:46
Lori Margheim          F22          1:10:46
Mary Miller            F43          1:10:46
Jennie Reitsema        F26          1:10:46
Brian Smith            M37          1:10:46
Susan Gills            F47          1:10:46
Lesley Socash          F29          1:10:46
Trish Sangelo          F35          1:10:46
Emily Galpin           F52          1:10:46
Valerie FLORY          F38          1:10:47
Heather Perkins        F14          1:10:47
Tiffany Beckford       F30          1:10:47
Timothy Dally          M44          1:10:47
Katrine Breien         F27          1:10:47
Jacob Stinar           M14          1:10:47
Jennifer Gardiner      F51          1:10:47
Jennifer Koza          F20          1:10:47
Mary Joyce             F32          1:10:47
Lynda Brown            F46          1:10:47
Jerri Jason            F52          1:10:47
Jill Paton             F44          1:10:47
Briana Cracco          F22          1:10:47
Jo Anne Domko          F49          1:10:47
natalie Lane           F28          1:10:47
Silke Ganschow         F17          1:10:48
Steve Denham           M48          1:10:48
Marcy Melanson         F49          1:10:48
Masako Nishio          F39          1:10:49
Lorenzo Rodriguez      M44          1:10:49
Michaela Mcniff        F10          1:10:49
Rob Crawford           M13          1:10:49
Marcella Harp          F51          1:10:49
Marsha Bowen           F51          1:10:49
Jan Schwee             F45          1:10:49
Ruby Fariello          F37          1:10:49
Tambralyn Parsons      F28          1:10:49
Heidi Deutschmann      F30          1:10:49
Tad Foster             M57          1:10:49
Janet Switzer          F57          1:10:50
Joanne Tilley          F53          1:10:50
Patti Harris           F45          1:10:50
Oliver Goddu           M11          1:10:50
Katie Harbold          F26          1:10:50
Daniel Ault            M51          1:10:50
James  Jim  Struhsaker M57          1:10:50
Ellen Rawley           F15          1:10:50
Thomas Hand            M56          1:10:50
Kristen Webb           F31          1:10:50
Susan Mcniff           F41          1:10:50
Aaron Rodzinak         M34          1:10:51
Sara Fox               F21          1:10:51
Paul van der Weiden    M45          1:10:51
Julie Brown            F47          1:10:52
Leslie Foster          F45          1:10:52
Amy O'Keefe            F38          1:10:52
Devyn Shafer           F11          1:10:52
WENDY CAFFREY          F26          1:10:52
Terry Giudice          F41          1:10:52
Eric Matthews          M44          1:10:52
Amber Lobato           F13          1:10:52
Ed Upchurch            M27          1:10:52
Richard Montague       M63          1:10:53
Terri Evans            F48          1:10:53
NETTIE DUGWYLER        F28          1:10:53
Stacy Trujillo         F19          1:10:53
Julie Gabler           F24          1:10:53
Jeff Leyva             M31          1:10:53
Jean Shomo             F55          1:10:53
Susan Patak            F34          1:10:53
Mindy Spurlin          F21          1:10:53
Rita Gaddis            F39          1:10:53
Catherine Soard        F39          1:10:53
Eric Barendsen         M26          1:10:53
Ed Fox                 M49          1:10:54
Brad Elliot            M30          1:10:54
Peggy Koltz            F43          1:10:54
Aaron Gabler           M24          1:10:54
Katie Macarelli        F25          1:10:54
Jan Donovan            F47          1:10:54
Gayla Suddarth         F38          1:10:54
MATTHEW CAFFREY        M29          1:10:54
Emilie White           F26          1:10:54
Carl Sum               M58          1:10:54
Kimberly Kemp          F13          1:10:54
MELISSA THORNILEY      F23          1:10:55
Madiseh Mitchell       F12          1:10:55
Reed Larsen            M22          1:10:55
Becky Kobliska         F23          1:10:55
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Levi Thorn             M25          1:10:55
Moriah Evans           F12          1:10:55
Julie McAvoy           F16          1:10:55
Lynette Vann           F28          1:10:55
Barbara Bogle          F48          1:10:56
Aileen Pierce          F33          1:10:56
Matthew Ellis          M27          1:10:56
Stephanie Collins      F24          1:10:56
Kristin Schultz        F24          1:10:56
Madelon Smith          F39          1:10:56
Robert V Johnson       M61          1:10:56
Jerry Kimmel           M46          1:10:56
Carrie Cassidy         F29          1:10:57
Shirley Lampshire      F66          1:10:57
Shane Fowler           M27          1:10:57
Gregory Todd           M37          1:10:57
Sylvia Sarazen         F49          1:10:57
John Cipolla           M19          1:10:57
Paul Lander            M45          1:10:57
Rebecca Zingle         F33          1:10:57
Scott Wolf             M40          1:10:57
Carol Aldrich          F60          1:10:58
Daniel Thompson        M45          1:10:58
Blair Brown            F20          1:10:58
Jean Kofron            F33          1:10:58
Christie Northrop      F50          1:10:58
Chad Hammond           M19          1:10:58
Rebecca Shisler        F34          1:10:58
David Pinkow           M57          1:10:58
Kris Gillen            F33          1:10:58
Linda Owens            F60          1:10:58
Zackery Marriner       M10          1:10:59
Joe Romano             M51          1:10:59
Trina Cullen           F27          1:10:59
Wendy Polulech         F32          1:10:59
Megan McLaughlin       F27          1:10:59
Kelly Geary            F26          1:10:59
Cameron Waugh          M7           1:10:59
Joan Gargano           F46          1:10:59
Sally Campbell         F27          1:10:59
Kristen Kaiser         F27          1:11:00
Pamela Anderson        F30          1:11:00
Betsy Godfrey          F25          1:11:00
Molly Sirkus           F26          1:11:00
Ray Logan              M50          1:11:00
Audra Ross             F30          1:11:00
Sue Dix                F27          1:11:00
Carrie Craft           F23          1:11:00
Nanette Reimer         F31          1:11:01
MaryLou Wallace        F38          1:11:01
Kathy Emery            F46          1:11:01
Marc Walker            M22          1:11:01
John Ryan              M40          1:11:01
CAREY CHRISTENSEN      F27          1:11:01
Charles Luna           F32          1:11:01
William Plows          M67          1:11:01
Heather Burroughs      F25          1:11:02
Tina Frakes            F29          1:11:02
Kristi Jefferson       F36          1:11:02
Kathleen Fererro       F23          1:11:02
Keith Cerroni          M22          1:11:02
Nicholas Capozzola     M21          1:11:02
Denton O'neal          M10          1:11:03
Jenna Karch            F25          1:11:03
Maddie Spilman         F9           1:11:03
John Breen             M58          1:11:03
Jody Pfeifer           F17          1:11:03
Nadene Volkoffkoester  F29          1:11:03
Bill Sloan             M31          1:11:03
Sean Coughlin          M28          1:11:03
Esther Svoboda         F21          1:11:03
Jim Hunter             M53          1:11:03
Carol Knaack           F41          1:11:03
Jacob Moore            M10          1:11:03
Sue Pfeifer            F42          1:11:04
Mona Davis             F44          1:11:04
Amy Mathias            F36          1:11:04
Kristi O'neal          F38          1:11:04
Lisa Callender         F28          1:11:04
Jeremy Weathers        M26          1:11:04
Pam Breen              F41          1:11:04
Amy Charlton           F30          1:11:04
Hallie Resnick         F23          1:11:04
Julia Waggener         F26          1:11:04
Connie Stevens         F33          1:11:04
Melanie Haines         F21          1:11:04
Jolie Kasynski         F26          1:11:04
Ynes Vivanco           F33          1:11:04
Tammy Foley            F43          1:11:05
Phoebe McGuffee        F42          1:11:05
Cody Morse             M11          1:11:05
Molly James-Lundak     F29          1:11:05
Rose Lopez             F38          1:11:05
Susy Bates             F16          1:11:05
Brooke Berube          F16          1:11:05
Andrea Johnston        F30          1:11:05
Kara Hagen             F38          1:11:06
Lyndsey Klesecker      F20          1:11:06
Mark Silberman         M23          1:11:06
Julie Casady           F34          1:11:06
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Tami Lang              F42          1:11:06
Jennifer VanCleave     F18          1:11:06
Jenny Moore            F20          1:11:06
MaryEllen Marriner     F49          1:11:06
Denise Denton          F26          1:11:06
Scott Smith            M40          1:11:06
Scott Zebedis          M45          1:11:06
Ken Whaley             M50          1:11:07
Daniel Bragg           M9           1:11:07
Melissa Wood           F16          1:11:07
Diana Moore            F45          1:11:07
Doug Hauck             M50          1:11:07
Elizabeth Katona       F33          1:11:07
Nathan Williams        M16          1:11:07
Jim Holmes             M51          1:11:07
Lesley Salvaggio       F31          1:11:07
Judy Lockwood          F47          1:11:07
Mark Brown             M55          1:11:08
DIANE JACOBS           F48          1:11:08
Stacie Brehm           F22          1:11:08
Richard Kunz           M22          1:11:08
Shannon Bailey         F26          1:11:08
Monte Florea           M50          1:11:08
Krystal McDonald       F28          1:11:08
Marcela Menchaca       F20          1:11:08
Diane Hall             F36          1:11:08
Mary Fuller            F42          1:11:08
Michael Edwards        M11          1:11:08
James Whaley           M8           1:11:08
Akira Shirai           M28          1:11:08
Brant Godfrey          M37          1:11:09
James Hamill           M45          1:11:09
Davey Voorhees         M11          1:11:09
Katie Edwards          F16          1:11:09
Cliff Elkins           M70          1:11:09
Bonnie Sasso           F52          1:11:09
Jill Van Matre         F23          1:11:09
Jason DeLange          M14          1:11:09
Kevin Brockett         M26          1:11:09
Louise Alperson        F59          1:11:09
Rene Padilla           F31          1:11:10
Angela Brill           F29          1:11:10
Mike Davidson          M55          1:11:10
Sosi Papazian          F10          1:11:10
Debbie Whaley          F46          1:11:10
Gillian Godfrey        F34          1:11:10
Sarah Davidson         F26          1:11:10
Michelle Mintzer       F33          1:11:10
Christy Walton         F15          1:11:10
Brad Ramsey            M35          1:11:10
Laurie Brockett        F27          1:11:10
Rick Morgan            M57          1:11:10
Gary Goldberg          M48          1:11:10
Ilana Pena-Gonzalez    F13          1:11:11
J Gregory Morrell      M48          1:11:11
Peter Repp             M10          1:11:11
Paul Schmitt           M12          1:11:11
Zoe Henrot             F11          1:11:11
Aaron Hartman          M14          1:11:11
Heather Stege          F24          1:11:11
Adrienne Nemanic       F19          1:11:11
Charles Selkirk        M60          1:11:11
Jackie Moran           F34          1:11:12
Kristine Carey         F28          1:11:12
Linda Fuller           F30          1:11:12
Heather Alflen         F14          1:11:12
Cash Claridge          M33          1:11:12
KRISTEN SOLOMON        F32          1:11:12
Allison Passon         F21          1:11:12
Evangeline Padilla     F15          1:11:12
Marc Rynn              M52          1:11:12
Craig Markley          M25          1:11:12
Catherine Pellish      F39          1:11:12
Andrea Gallegos        F40          1:11:12
James Rhodes           M43          1:11:13
Lisa Gaige             F48          1:11:13
Fred Elms              M50          1:11:13
Tanya Thiessen         F35          1:11:13
Eric Dunn              M28          1:11:13
Autumn Jansen          F14          1:11:13
James Tydings          M56          1:11:13
Katie Nasiatka         F12          1:11:13
ARIEL SOLOMON          M33          1:11:13
Nancy Morrell          F44          1:11:13
Teri Eidson            F38          1:11:13
Christopher Finch      M16          1:11:13
James Baker            M37          1:11:13
Patricia Eilers        F38          1:11:13
Douglas Stewart        M55          1:11:14
Lia Ruttman            F15          1:11:14
Brad Roberts           M32          1:11:14
Alyson Canepa          F53          1:11:14
Jennifer Olson         F26          1:11:14
Tricia O'Neill         F22          1:11:14
Scott Nahman           M42          1:11:15
Jacob Smith            M13          1:11:15
Clint Gilstrap         M15          1:11:15
Brian Zutz             M32          1:11:15
Courtney Wall          F21          1:11:15
Mike Matthews          M41          1:11:15
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Marilyn Henthorn       F52          1:11:15
Nicole Jacobs          F14          1:11:15
Debbie Repp            F45          1:11:15
Angela Ruppert         F41          1:11:15
Michelle Glaser        F23          1:11:16
Joanna Hofle           F33          1:11:16
Desiree Slavick        F38          1:11:16
Sarah Thurston         F25          1:11:16
Jessica Fricke         F28          1:11:16
James Lane             M21          1:11:16
Lonnie Billiot         M36          1:11:16
Bill Light             M39          1:11:17
Jessica Graziano       F33          1:11:17
Deidre Alderson        F23          1:11:17
Keeley McCarthy        F15          1:11:17
Judy Veghte            F62          1:11:17
Keith Bare             M45          1:11:17
Jim Trahan             M51          1:11:17
William Smith          M46          1:11:17
Elizabeth Godden       F31          1:11:17
Donna Carlson          F41          1:11:17
Patty Chavez           F41          1:11:17
Kenneth Reiner         M39          1:11:17
Jim Dawson             M58          1:11:17
Jeff Jiron             M32          1:11:17
Cynthia Trenner        F30          1:11:17
Dennis Velte           M49          1:11:17
Matthew Revitte        M42          1:11:17
Sarah Snow             F17          1:11:18
Harlan Bockman         M64          1:11:18
Saiko Chiba            F31          1:11:18
Michelle Tori          F32          1:11:18
David Coyle            M42          1:11:18
John Schnebly          M50          1:11:18
Kimberly Moss          F36          1:11:18
Steven Hayes           M50          1:11:18
Amelia Dewitt          F24          1:11:18
Austin Hurt            M24          1:11:18
Max Bailey             M49          1:11:18
Heeja Yoo-Warren       F49          1:11:18
Raymond Mant           M55          1:11:18
Paul Walker            M64          1:11:19
Sue Jiron              F31          1:11:19
Mark Trenner           M30          1:11:19
Richard Smith          M66          1:11:19
Ginny Zachman          F48          1:11:19
Jennie Perlmutter      F19          1:11:19
Dale Stoops            M70          1:11:20
Lori Case              F45          1:11:20
Diana Witherspoon      F50          1:11:20
Ashley Shaw            F19          1:11:20
Jody Foley             F33          1:11:20
Dean Price             M43          1:11:20
Ellen Norman           F46          1:11:20
Audra Caravas          F21          1:11:20
Kim Murdock            F30          1:11:20
Rob Nagel              F54          1:11:20
Ivan Perez             M10          1:11:20
Keri Wagstrom          F23          1:11:20
Pamela Shelby          F47          1:11:21
GRETA NOWAK            F25          1:11:21
Annette Hronik         F21          1:11:21
Lisa Elliot            F37          1:11:21
Eva Gabrielsen         F12          1:11:21
Kiet Nguyen            M34          1:11:22
Wendy Baker            F35          1:11:22
Terry Ball             F48          1:11:22
Jackie Davidson        F17          1:11:22
Margaret Epke          F54          1:11:22
Debby Schlutz          F41          1:11:22
Lynette Laffea         F33          1:11:22
Lorenzo Gonzales       M51          1:11:23
Emily Lee              F22          1:11:23
Nathan Cockle          M28          1:11:23
Ali Davidson           F14          1:11:23
CHRISTINE DORCHEUS     F49          1:11:23
Mitsuyuki Nagano       M41          1:11:23
Peter Fanning          M61          1:11:23
Tracy Stewart          F27          1:11:23
Marilyn McNeill        F64          1:11:23
Denise Farrar          F49          1:11:23
Vivian Walker          F44          1:11:23
John Bourassa          M22          1:11:23
Stephanie Shaw         F24          1:11:24
Matt Mason             M30          1:11:24
Jerry Branting         M53          1:11:24
Lucine Papazian        F9           1:11:24
Stephanie Panetta      F48          1:11:24
Tamara Weitz           F25          1:11:24
Steven Smith           M46          1:11:24
John Williamson        M49          1:11:25
Alison Wilber          F14          1:11:25
Jay Grabow             M58          1:11:25
Jerry Beaber           M61          1:11:25
Aimee Zelkind          F24          1:11:25
Lauren Malesenka       F33          1:11:25
Victoria Fanning       F28          1:11:25
Valerie Nowak          F22          1:11:26
Vu Tran                M30          1:11:26
Ted Sills              M66          1:11:26
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Patricia Ellis         F46          1:11:26
Kimberly Christiano    F27          1:11:26
Robert Rodine          M44          1:11:26
Paula Gonzalez         F29          1:11:26
Melissa Keller         F34          1:11:26
Westin Grabow          M14          1:11:26
Diane Gaede            F50          1:11:26
Diane Swanson          F37          1:11:27
Shannon Waugh          F14          1:11:27
Nancy Baker            F43          1:11:27
Maya Rogers            F53          1:11:27
Sandra Surbrugg        F51          1:11:27
Karen Quinlisk         F40          1:11:27
Brook Everhart         F45          1:11:27
Brenda Erickson        F50          1:11:27
Desiree Amato          F24          1:11:27
Lindy Kadlecek         F22          1:11:27
Joan Ojeda             F37          1:11:27
Debbie Waines          F33          1:11:28
Lisa Schickedanz       F13          1:11:28
Suzan Stephens         F41          1:11:28
Jolene Hofmeister      F28          1:11:28
Jennifer Benner        F24          1:11:28
Amy Gathright          F33          1:11:28
Robert Prentice        M60          1:11:28
Kashi Nassau           F20          1:11:28
Bekki Johnson          F32          1:11:28
Ernie Quinlisk         M41          1:11:28
Beth Bowles            F51          1:11:29
Lindy Winkelbauer      F33          1:11:29
Kylie Sellers          F13          1:11:29
Jennifer Langer        F20          1:11:29
Chris Wachendorfer     M39          1:11:29
Jim Bastura            M34          1:11:29
Claire McCorrison      F49          1:11:29
Daniel Gilbert         M25          1:11:29
Joerg Schickedanz      M47          1:11:29
Tucker Taussig         M11          1:11:29
Sherrie Nunn           F41          1:11:29
Linda Wells            F53          1:11:30
Gary Sellers           M49          1:11:30
Cary Kahn              M49          1:11:30
Jeff Smith             M26          1:11:30
Marie Boechner         F41          1:11:31
Rachel Novotny         F19          1:11:31
Ann Hamilton           F51          1:11:31
Barbara Kelly          F61          1:11:31
Kayli Changstrom       F17          1:11:31
Tara Allgood           F31          1:11:31
Anna Novotny           F21          1:11:31
James Boeckner         M42          1:11:31
Aleta Smith            F20          1:11:31
Ordheno Sbaizero       M8           1:11:31
Melissa Nieport        F23          1:11:32
Deb Sawatzky           F39          1:11:32
Eddy Benner            M55          1:11:32
Whitney Williams       F33          1:11:32
Tim Medearis           M9           1:11:32
Jessica Borcherding    F27          1:11:32
Tom Borcherding        M29          1:11:33
Darrell Dvorak         M56          1:11:33
Paul Pekarek           M28          1:11:33
Erika Anderson         F26          1:11:33
Paola Mengozzi         F23          1:11:33
Deborah Greene         F24          1:11:33
Daniel Riggs           M39          1:11:33
Elvira Flynn           F49          1:11:33
William Ator           M34          1:11:33
Lorna Hamill           F44          1:11:33
Debbie Hinson          F40          1:11:34
Erik Olander           M14          1:11:34
Erin McKean            F31          1:11:34
Claire Novotny         F21          1:11:34
Jennifer Bergeron      F35          1:11:34
Stephanie Zelenak      F33          1:11:34
Adrienne Lento         F24          1:11:34
Kevin Kimble           M44          1:11:34
Patrick Charlton       M33          1:11:34
Jim Ringel             M48          1:11:34
Robert Mein            M24          1:11:34
Corina Eckl            F40          1:11:35
Kyle Drayton           M27          1:11:35
Marianne Farrell       F49          1:11:35
Barbara Goodman        F50          1:11:35
Bruce Smith            M44          1:11:35
Ron Laughery           M48          1:11:35
Linda Roth             F41          1:11:35
Heather Burke          F31          1:11:35
Jeremy Koepe           M25          1:11:35
Lance Olander          M43          1:11:35
Harvey Le Cato         M54          1:11:36
Nancy Bohac            F27          1:11:36
Erik Stinson           M35          1:11:36
David Holland          M45          1:11:36
Laura Pallotta         F24          1:11:36
John Sweat             M39          1:11:36
Tomiko Saldia          F28          1:11:36
Gene Kurtz             M57          1:11:36
Veronica Miner         F15          1:11:37
Jason Plasters         M25          1:11:37
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Deanne Gleason         F35          1:11:37
Kate Swinney           F22          1:11:37
David Tobey            M31          1:11:37
Emily Flores           F25          1:11:37
Maureen Lyles          F42          1:11:37
Katy Gately            F15          1:11:37
Tanya Lopez            F24          1:11:37
Thomas Gately          M12          1:11:38
Nettie Taylor          F48          1:11:38
Debra Plumberg         F48          1:11:38
Suzita Cochran         F35          1:11:38
Michael Malament       M49          1:11:38
Don Shade              M42          1:11:38
Holly Maher            F32          1:11:38
Stephanie Lemmer       F35          1:11:39
Diane Peterson         F52          1:11:39
Bill Bush              M47          1:11:39
Ryan Crump             M14          1:11:39
Mark McMahon           M41          1:11:39
Carolyn McIntosh       F46          1:11:39
Robert Laugen          M35          1:11:39
Scott Crouch           M39          1:11:40
Karin Soderholm        F24          1:11:40
Edgardo Montero        M44          1:11:40
Max Crouch             F8           1:11:40
Anthony Russo          M25          1:11:40
Hugh Garske            M44          1:11:40
Srinivas Cheela        M31          1:11:40
Lori Hemesath          F36          1:11:40
Molly Jokerst          F24          1:11:40
Connie Grabow          F49          1:11:41
Andre Kazanjian        M47          1:11:41
Brenton Bussinger      M8           1:11:41
Natalie Russo          F24          1:11:41
Angi Kennedy           F31          1:11:41
Stephanie Head         F20          1:11:41
Michael Rhodes         M9           1:11:41
Nicole Delmoro         F28          1:11:41
Julian Roldan          M23          1:11:41
Larry Odegard          M59          1:11:41
Miriam McCarty         F36          1:11:41
Corinne Gansar         F46          1:11:41
Keelin Kelly           F14          1:11:41
Sandra Green           F43          1:11:41
Kristine Ryan          F27          1:11:42
Aytan Gabai            M26          1:11:42
Donna Wilson           F36          1:11:42
Kelley Antony          F53          1:11:43
John Hughes            M48          1:11:43
Rachelle Baca          F20          1:11:43
Michael Gregg          M49          1:11:43
Anthony Ingino         M14          1:11:43
Katie Eldridge         F32          1:11:43
Nancy Berg-Audette     F48          1:11:43
Cherry Miller          F32          1:11:43
Jon Bond               M62          1:11:43
Leanne Schultz         F20          1:11:44
Kenneth Musil          M54          1:11:44
Nel Woller             F50          1:11:44
Sue Mccollum           F53          1:11:44
Lindsay Price          F26          1:11:44
Bobby Litzsinger       M16          1:11:45
Robb Audette           M50          1:11:45
Lee Evans              F38          1:11:45
Trudy Nickola          F60          1:11:45
Kayla Simmering        F12          1:11:45
Alana Kronberg         F27          1:11:45
Kim Abbott             F43          1:11:45
Corbin West            M10          1:11:46
Gwen Clarke            F13          1:11:46
Lindsey Jenkins        F20          1:11:46
Vicki Osborne          F49          1:11:46
Stacey Brangenberg     F27          1:11:46
Gretchen Vanderwerf    F55          1:11:46
Lieschen Gargano       F16          1:11:46
Bim Stanton            M56          1:11:46
Megan Garrison         F19          1:11:46
Rachelle Weymuller     F28          1:11:46
Janace Fischer         F31          1:11:47
Linda Green            F38          1:11:47
Leslie Prusse          F22          1:11:47
Albert Brangenberg     M57          1:11:47
John Dixon             M47          1:11:47
Susan Claridge         F31          1:11:47
Teri Marsman           F33          1:11:47
Kim Winowitch          F40          1:11:48
Anne Lindquist         F46          1:11:48
Greer Williams         F36          1:11:48
David Soister          M43          1:11:48
Jolene Hood            F38          1:11:48
Christopher Savage     M18          1:11:48
Maria Filippelli       F23          1:11:49
Catherine Daly         F52          1:11:49
Evan Hirt              M11          1:11:49
Robin Johnson          F30          1:11:49
Lizzy Straty           F16          1:11:49
Rachel Davis           F22          1:11:49
Charles Rogers         M53          1:11:49
Greg Drose             M38          1:11:49
Janet Kelsey           F33          1:11:49
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Ryland Clark           M34          1:11:50
Linda Cummiskey        F43          1:11:50
Gregory Stross         M43          1:11:50
Alexa Cares            F19          1:11:50
Kyle Black             M14          1:11:50
Lori Mack              F29          1:11:50
Laura Wilson           F36          1:11:50
Kim Beedle             F41          1:11:50
Mary Ortman            F29          1:11:50
Lougi Aldo Cocha       M11          1:11:50
Sunshine Swanson       F26          1:11:50
Kelly Harr             F24          1:11:51
Michael Godsey         M27          1:11:51
Jennifer Bloom         F20          1:11:51
Lindsay Laursen        F49          1:11:51
Kitty Comeaux          F42          1:11:51
Carrie Rothones        F42          1:11:51
Mardee Kayser          F52          1:11:51
Nick Karabatsos        M71          1:11:51
Eric Michalak          M25          1:11:51
James Doran            M53          1:11:51
Lavan Sayed            F16          1:11:51
Mike Rothones          M43          1:11:52
Mara o'Loughlin        F11          1:11:52
Tim Jeske              M43          1:11:52
Caren Lowe             F27          1:11:52
Jan Snooks             F50          1:11:52
Laura Everson          F23          1:11:52
Holly Orr              F19          1:11:52
Kristen Trinder        F30          1:11:53
Monica Holland         F48          1:11:53
Chelsea Cantrell       F16          1:11:53
Nancy Noleen           F23          1:11:53
Cara Krajicek          F22          1:11:53
Heather Lutz           F28          1:11:53
Winifred Foster        F35          1:11:53
Antoinette Baines      F41          1:11:53
Jan Laesecke           M13          1:11:53
Michelle Vanchu-Orosco F43          1:11:53
Armando Escobar        M27          1:11:53
Suzanne Frankovsky     F35          1:11:53
Maureen Bitter         F35          1:11:53
Cassidy Hartmann       F19          1:11:53
Arlene Wilson          F40          1:11:53
ARNIE WONG             M53          1:11:54
Rachel Griego          F14          1:11:54
Aaron Long             M30          1:11:54
Edward Hall            M68          1:11:54
Kathy Allen            F42          1:11:54
Phyllis Halliday       F45          1:11:54
Kevin Lewis            M39          1:11:54
Jacob Marienthal       M20          1:11:54
Joe Quinn              M10          1:11:54
Antonella Scoma        F29          1:11:54
Lindsay Landin         F27          1:11:54
Drue Hyde              F11          1:11:54
Franky Anderson        M26          1:11:55
Kristie Howe           F26          1:11:55
Richard Crabb          M61          1:11:55
Alyson Kantorowski     F24          1:11:55
Maggie Hoffman         F15          1:11:55
Rachel Small           F18          1:11:55
Molly Krajicek         F51          1:11:55
Brad Miller            M50          1:11:55
Tara Borger            F25          1:11:55
Molly Kitsmiller       F31          1:11:55
Emily Maeda            F25          1:11:56
Aaron Ecton            M22          1:11:56
Jennifer Cherveny      F30          1:11:56
Paul Johnston          M16          1:11:56
Andrew Dalzell         M26          1:11:56
Jamie Halliday         F18          1:11:56
Christine Warda        F28          1:11:56
Katie Lederle          F18          1:11:56
Judy Peterson          F58          1:11:56
Jill Ruff              F22          1:11:56
Bryan Kearney          M30          1:11:56
Landblom Florence      F43          1:11:57
Brent Koel             M24          1:11:57
Christopher Mueller    M40          1:11:57
Mychal Rahrich         M13          1:11:57
Vicki Renzulli         F24          1:11:57
Thomas Street          M43          1:11:57
Jason Cherveny         M31          1:11:57
Rita Hoeft             F35          1:11:57
Alexa Sander           F10          1:11:57
Jeanne Leske           F55          1:11:57
Leann Sander           F46          1:11:57
Steve Bamber           M48          1:11:58
Lisa Simmons           F48          1:11:58
Geof Barela            M48          1:11:58
Kathy Mehlmann         F48          1:11:59
Kelly Gregorio         F21          1:11:59
Katherine Celano       F39          1:11:59
Cynthia Mueller        F39          1:11:59
Jillian Williams       F13          1:11:59
Ryan Gibbs             M13          1:11:59
Sherilyn Schreier      F48          1:11:59
Cyndee Dries           F54          1:11:59
Robert Motta           M46          1:11:59
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Edward Hollister       M55          1:11:59
Terry Schreier         M53          1:12:00
Christina Ortega       F51          1:12:00
Monet Silva            F14          1:12:00
Kay Thomas             F48          1:12:00
Tracy Dragseth         M31          1:12:00
Gareth Smith           M30          1:12:00
Corrie Snook           F23          1:12:00
Micki Poissant         F38          1:12:00
Anna lee Smith         F22          1:12:00
Ashley Hobart          F19          1:12:01
Terry Zuiker           M51          1:12:01
Larissa Hirt           F14          1:12:01
Annie Vinton           F31          1:12:01
Bill Dowd              M57          1:12:01
Jenn Bailey            F26          1:12:01
Angela Nelson          F32          1:12:01
Christopher Mueller    M12          1:12:01
Katie Lyons            F12          1:12:02
Margie Marbella        F25          1:12:02
Timothy Mueller        M43          1:12:02
Teresa Gunter          F30          1:12:02
Samantha Weiser        M24          1:12:02
Beverly Ross           F59          1:12:02
Pam Gartner            F54          1:12:03
Matthew Moseley        M35          1:12:03
Michael Gibbs          M41          1:12:03
Bill Hays              M49          1:12:03
Kate Lemere            F30          1:12:04
Adam Bullock           M12          1:12:04
BRIAN WESTNEDGE        M30          1:12:04
Kristyn Huff           F14          1:12:04
Amber Bailer           F28          1:12:04
Kathy Levy             F45          1:12:04
Michael Gerhard        M20          1:12:04
Thomas Quammen         M41          1:12:04
Monica Ames            F42          1:12:04
Hannah Herreid         F13          1:12:05
Benjamin Huff          M43          1:12:05
Dennis Johanningmeier  M48          1:12:05
Andrea Doss            F27          1:12:05
Stephanie Shain        F27          1:12:05
Rose Vecchiarelli      F53          1:12:05
KRISTY WESTNEDGE       F31          1:12:06
Amanda Hipsher         F25          1:12:06
Lucy Johnson           F26          1:12:06
Kendra Rozeski         F21          1:12:06
Stephen Carter         M50          1:12:06
Carol Cullen           F30          1:12:06
Glenn Meyers           M53          1:12:06
Mary Bessler           F44          1:12:06
Andrew Harrington      M31          1:12:06
Marcia Ginley          F49          1:12:06
Heather Grubbs         F27          1:12:07
Patrick Blottiaux      M32          1:12:07
Kenny Kast             M62          1:12:07
Ed Rozeski             M50          1:12:07
Jerry Swayzee          M64          1:12:07
Kim Massey             F21          1:12:07
Robert Young           M62          1:12:08
Karen Johnson          F54          1:12:08
Tauna Connors          F38          1:12:08
Anitta Frant           F55          1:12:08
Geoffrey Grouten       M41          1:12:08
Alexi Kimball          F15          1:12:08
Reed Meyers            M8           1:12:08
Kate Savage            F31          1:12:09
Lisa Vargo             F35          1:12:09
Tristen Nordfelt       F16          1:12:09
Gina Cavanaugh         F42          1:12:09
Kelly Miller           F27          1:12:09
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:12:09
Michele Olson          F41          1:12:09
Sam Owen               M59          1:12:09
Rebekah Talarico       F16          1:12:09
Ron Mares Jr           M33          1:12:09
Jesper Frant           M17          1:12:09
Jennifer Burnett       F27          1:12:10
Mikyla Moody           F26          1:12:10
Andrew Carlson         M31          1:12:10
Barbara Berge          F43          1:12:10
Alice Bouley           F53          1:12:10
Bonnie Pachelli        F56          1:12:11
Julia Rubinsky         F31          1:12:11
Justin Woodside        M16          1:12:11
Milton Lyon            M50          1:12:11
Kate Walker            F35          1:12:11
Sylvia Strubel         F57          1:12:11
Stephen Hauser         M45          1:12:11
Katie Kozvki           F25          1:12:12
Rob Biegner            M45          1:12:12
Jake Scherrer          M14          1:12:12
Margaret Eck           F37          1:12:12
Vicki Kurzban          F37          1:12:12
Patricia Walsh         F46          1:12:12
Kate Scales            F24          1:12:12
Jana Hobbs             F23          1:12:13
Sarah Larch            F24          1:12:13
Kelsey Schurr          F18          1:12:13
Jeffrey Webb           M39          1:12:13
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Paul Mason             M32          1:12:13
Natasha Haley          F23          1:12:13
Sarah Saling           F20          1:12:13
B ADAMS                M33          1:12:13
Maria Davis            F40          1:12:14
Joni Koenig            F26          1:12:14
William Kaewert        M44          1:12:14
Andrew Ogden           M13          1:12:14
Justin Pedersen        M12          1:12:14
Marian Mason           F34          1:12:14
Kenneth Haley          M23          1:12:14
Scott Kozak            M24          1:12:14
Michael Cogswell       M12          1:12:14
Amber Beserra          F9           1:12:15
Melvin Borelli         M32          1:12:15
Jen Kwiatkowski        F26          1:12:15
Tom Montoya            M49          1:12:15
Angela Leaders         F28          1:12:15
Jackie Peach           F48          1:12:15
Leanna Roberts         F40          1:12:16
Kim Hamilton           F39          1:12:16
Greg Beserra           M42          1:12:16
Katharine Keenan       F28          1:12:16
Betty Kilsdonk         F41          1:12:16
Lori Roenfeldt         F20          1:12:16
Sharon Dixon           F43          1:12:16
Hannah Woodside        F17          1:12:16
Jennifer Steffes       F42          1:12:16
Tadao Yamasaki         M45          1:12:16
Jennifer McCoy         F37          1:12:17
Chau Nguyen            F27          1:12:17
Janice Lancaster       F50          1:12:17
Freeman Wenzl          M10          1:12:18
Mark Kucharski         M44          1:12:18
Allison Finkenbinder   F25          1:12:18
Peggy Massie           F44          1:12:18
John Hurney            M46          1:12:18
Alexandra Hilker       F16          1:12:19
Holly Phillips         F25          1:12:19
James Wenzl            M44          1:12:19
Heather Kuhar          F32          1:12:19
Dee Cordova            F53          1:12:20
Laura Garrard          F25          1:12:20
Caroline Hilk          F25          1:12:20
Colleen Eke            F16          1:12:20
Lindsey Miller         F19          1:12:20
Richard Failla         M55          1:12:20
Miranda Dettmann       F19          1:12:20
Susanne Bohley         F37          1:12:20
Vicki Vowell           F46          1:12:20
Julie Ramstetter       F37          1:12:21
Edmund Guiff           M58          1:12:21
Karen Worminghaus      F29          1:12:21
David Van Deren        M38          1:12:21
Annie Brady            F23          1:12:21
Sofia Laguna           F11          1:12:21
Kelly Simmons          F18          1:12:21
Krista Cagney          F18          1:12:21
Juan Vazquez           M14          1:12:21
Michael McHugh         M49          1:12:21
Rol Hoverstock         M59          1:12:22
Norbert Paas           M14          1:12:22
Tom Srsich             M42          1:12:22
Anne Drake             F25          1:12:22
James Higgins          M55          1:12:23
Pamela Korcuska        F33          1:12:23
Sandy Buckner          F55          1:12:23
Nicole Oconnor         F30          1:12:23
Erika Quinn            F26          1:12:24
Ann Stewart            F32          1:12:24
Stu Emmert             M62          1:12:24
Shannon Lunsford       M41          1:12:24
Sylvia Mascarenas      F49          1:12:24
Robin Friedman         F40          1:12:24
Justin Wheeler         M17          1:12:24
Jane Wilkinson         F27          1:12:24
Julie Jones-Branch     F31          1:12:24
Laura Shanahan         F12          1:12:24
Mark Griggs            M30          1:12:25
Andrew Price           M35          1:12:25
Sheryl Clark           F38          1:12:25
Diane Plichta          F33          1:12:25
Brian Harms            M44          1:12:25
Leslie Bush            F36          1:12:25
Joe Stewart            M57          1:12:25
Amy Schlotthauer       F44          1:12:25
Susie Rutes            F14          1:12:25
Marie Bankston         F58          1:12:25
Jay Cassidy            F54          1:12:25
Lauren Wenzl           F39          1:12:25
Tom Kelsall            M54          1:12:26
Andrea Davidson        F22          1:12:26
Mary Martin            F43          1:12:26
Robert Agne            M57          1:12:26
Aaron K. Hirsch        M30          1:12:26
Marnie Ceazan          F55          1:12:26
Sara Iverson           F54          1:12:26
Ellen Davidson         F54          1:12:26
Susan Anthes           F57          1:12:26
Jackie Gregor          F48          1:12:27
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Leslie Sobotka         F21          1:12:27
Gina Barton            F35          1:12:27
Kay Thamvichai         F27          1:12:27
Kathy Lincoln          F48          1:12:27
Melissa Mincic         F22          1:12:27
Kathleen Geise         F42          1:12:27
Susan Reynolds         F43          1:12:27
Shannon Higgins        F21          1:12:27
Rick Hunter            M47          1:12:27
Elizabeth Olin         F8           1:12:27
Anne Knorr             F43          1:12:27
Justin Kunstman        M13          1:12:27
Robert Labedz          M54          1:12:28
Beth Conerly           F40          1:12:28
George Gregor          M50          1:12:28
Rebecca Hofland        F12          1:12:28
Diana Harner           F29          1:12:28
Andrea L'Heureux       F36          1:12:28
Christina Schroeder    F41          1:12:28
RaChelle Huddle        F26          1:12:28
Monique Romero         F41          1:12:28
Bruce Iverson          M54          1:12:28
Ralph Morris           M37          1:12:28
Amy Leggett Amy        F37          1:12:28
Mark Jr Neely          M9           1:12:29
Jerry Dortch           M48          1:12:29
Curtis Alan Roberts    M54          1:12:29
Lee Martin             M31          1:12:29
Melissa Kjederquist    F24          1:12:29
Mary Gilbert           F52          1:12:29
Becky Smerchek         F42          1:12:29
Sichol Chumchuensuk    F27          1:12:29
Tyffanie Ammeter       F17          1:12:29
Courtney Millar        F25          1:12:29
Jim Leggett            M32          1:12:29
Barbara Weitkamp       F45          1:12:29
Amy Carpenter          F26          1:12:29
Cynthia Mauro          F41          1:12:30
Nathalie Wallis        F37          1:12:30
Laurie Wendt           F35          1:12:30
Nigel Wilson           M63          1:12:30
Ken Adams              M52          1:12:30
Clark Bullock          M57          1:12:30
Lori Emily             F25          1:12:30
Cristie Kamiya         F25          1:12:30
Shari Lewinski         F38          1:12:30
April Davis            F30          1:12:30
Pam Borough            F29          1:12:30
Fran Waldman           F11          1:12:31
Stephanie Wernke       F19          1:12:31
Eric Motz              M53          1:12:31
Erika Yamasaki         F12          1:12:31
Susan Jones            F48          1:12:31
Stacy Dragon           F29          1:12:31
David Cass             M59          1:12:31
Kristi Wolley          F47          1:12:32
Ryan Hamlin            M9           1:12:32
Joshua Droege          M22          1:12:32
Frederick Cron         M60          1:12:32
Jack Shanahan          M7           1:12:32
Sheila West            F37          1:12:32
Dennis Weingarot       M50          1:12:33
Jennifer Miller        F35          1:12:33
Tim Shanahan           M40          1:12:33
Shelly Dragon          F29          1:12:33
Aileen Bay             F41          1:12:33
Aaron Thill            M11          1:12:33
Melinda Kloppenberg    F33          1:12:33
Alisa Yamasaki         F15          1:12:33
Perry Thornton         M41          1:12:33
Sylvia Netherland      F56          1:12:33
Marilee Langner        F24          1:12:33
Denai Thornton         F41          1:12:34
Edeltraut Condon       F52          1:12:34
Kathleen Thonhoff      F52          1:12:34
Jillian Waldman        F44          1:12:34
Lynne Armijo           F54          1:12:34
Jon Cummings           M60          1:12:35
Suzanne Klinkel        F50          1:12:35
Mick Moul              M38          1:12:35
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:12:35
Randy Eisen            M51          1:12:35
Kimberly Horinchi      F21          1:12:35
Brooke Daley           F13          1:12:35
Ardith Allen           F58          1:12:35
Jan Canipe             F47          1:12:35
Tricia Hickey          F41          1:12:35
Dorinda Cudney         F47          1:12:36
Stephen Lease          M20          1:12:36
Nicholas Bay           M15          1:12:36
Isaac Thill            M12          1:12:36
Linda Goodman          F45          1:12:36
Stephen Weddig         M27          1:12:37
Lauren Bogart          F25          1:12:37
Bill Bergmann          M22          1:12:37
Dennis Hamlin          M41          1:12:37
Karlynn Spreder        F50          1:12:37
Bethany Bosley         F11          1:12:37
Rebecca Sloan          F28          1:12:38
Earl Turner            M78          1:12:38
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Jules Reid             F34          1:12:38
Ray Knudson            M54          1:12:38
Elizabeth Schmitt      F37          1:12:38
Philip Drahnak         M53          1:12:38
Vicki Brock            F43          1:12:39
Annie Engers           F18          1:12:39
Angela Norris          F25          1:12:39
Tom Thelen             M52          1:12:39
Carolyn French         F64          1:12:39
Evan Rush              M9           1:12:39
Debra Real             F35          1:12:40
Greg Seymour           M61          1:12:40
Manuela Weber          F37          1:12:40
John Price             M65          1:12:40
Katherine MacDonnell   F10          1:12:40
Kati Niibo             F25          1:12:40
James Stewart          M65          1:12:41
Lauren Flanagan        F16          1:12:41
Jessica Swindell       F24          1:12:41
Don Pangburn           M59          1:12:41
Edwin Braun            M63          1:12:41
Dara McLeod            F40          1:12:41
Caroline Rush          F41          1:12:41
Jonathan Smith         M33          1:12:41
Kristin Nowlen         F21          1:12:42
Liina Lipp             F27          1:12:42
DeAnne Caffarelli      F29          1:12:42
Thomas Kaluza          M45          1:12:42
Ron Chalian            M58          1:12:42
Allison Platt          F35          1:12:42
Tip-Arpar Karasudhi    F28          1:12:42
Beth Owens             F39          1:12:42
Robert Otto            M41          1:12:43
Troy Anderson          M36          1:12:43
Christian Bernard      M12          1:12:43
Nadine Pietrowski      F35          1:12:43
Kristin Kellogg        F12          1:12:43
Marisa Harris          F33          1:12:43
Tim McOsker            M34          1:12:43
Audrey Stokes          F45          1:12:43
Miles Cabral           M30          1:12:43
Twyla Morgan           F42          1:12:44
Rhonda Wallen          F35          1:12:44
Westin Montgomery      M9           1:12:44
Donna Feldman          F52          1:12:44
Leisa Thomas Cashman   F25          1:12:44
Alexandra Feldman      F13          1:12:44
Dale Deibert           M35          1:12:44
Sandra Rotella         F36          1:12:44
Lauren Hahn            F20          1:12:44
Peter Schakel          M56          1:12:44
Kelley Colby           F39          1:12:45
Christen Ruth          F21          1:12:45
Shelley Feintuch       F28          1:12:45
Suresh Joshi           M29          1:12:45
Melissa Frahm          F25          1:12:45
Lily Hunter            F19          1:12:45
Jim Montgomery         M35          1:12:45
Alex Berta             M43          1:12:45
Jana Highum            F37          1:12:46
Lisa Roark             F29          1:12:46
Lisa Ponder            F36          1:12:46
TJ Heyman              M43          1:12:46
Dave Berglund          M45          1:12:47
Valerie Resendez       F26          1:12:47
William Silberstein    M48          1:12:47
Lindsey Stillian       F14          1:12:47
Michelle Cole          F33          1:12:47
Melissa Huether        F23          1:12:47
LeighAnn Boyack        F30          1:12:48
Tracy Cooper           F38          1:12:48
Sarah Armstrong        F22          1:12:48
Haley Berglund         F17          1:12:48
Larinda Schulz         F21          1:12:48
Timothy T Beasley      M41          1:12:48
Delano Scott           M11          1:12:49
Patty Sydow            F42          1:12:49
Joshua Harjes          M9           1:12:49
Amie Walton            F28          1:12:49
Carey Sharpe           F28          1:12:49
Michael Garcia         M32          1:12:49
Poon Thiengburanathum  M29          1:12:49
Amanda Calley          F20          1:12:49
Marilyn Fellows        F54          1:12:49
Ruth Bustamante        F26          1:12:50
Serena Laflin          F13          1:12:50
Lindsay Smith          F22          1:12:50
Sebastian George       M11          1:12:50
Ernest Hafersat        M19          1:12:50
Julie Mirr             F40          1:12:50
Brianna Thielen        F9           1:12:50
Nathan Mutz            M23          1:12:50
Karli Weitzel          F21          1:12:50
Brian Oakes            M21          1:12:51
Holly Schadegg         F27          1:12:51
Mary Lee Geary         F43          1:12:51
Jill Dedrickson        F28          1:12:51
Spencer Rains          M15          1:12:51
Schivonne Stephenson   F22          1:12:51
Keith Golden           M39          1:12:51
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Derek Lucas            M57          1:12:51
Michael Rafferty       M34          1:12:51
Doug Hufford           M28          1:12:51
Tram Le                F22          1:12:51
Debra Bridson          F46          1:12:51
Eva Vasilas            F26          1:12:52
Grace Catherine Donato F31          1:12:52
Donna Miller           F55          1:12:52
Howard Rickspoone      M67          1:12:52
Deborah Prenger        F38          1:12:52
David Hays             M41          1:12:52
Lauren Van Pelt        F10          1:12:52
Alex Stevens           M46          1:12:53
Jill Barber            F27          1:12:53
George Garcia          M56          1:12:53
Barbara Culwell        F44          1:12:53
Michele Van Pelt       F40          1:12:53
Sally Scott            F58          1:12:53
Nick Fedorov           M12          1:12:53
Mike Johnson           M20          1:12:53
Katy Lloyd             F27          1:12:54
Sharla Roberts         F16          1:12:54
Julie Johnson          F23          1:12:54
Hiroaki Ogata          M32          1:12:54
Donna Derrera          F35          1:12:54
Yottana Khunatorn      M31          1:12:54
Sue Ann Lass           F45          1:12:54
Bridger Sperry         M12          1:12:55
Brandi Huthoefer       F28          1:12:55
Kristina Normann       F16          1:12:55
Charlotte Hogenson     F9           1:12:55
Barbara Silverman      F45          1:12:55
Kerri Bieber           F27          1:12:55
Mary Headley           F54          1:12:56
Julie Moscoso          F41          1:12:56
Travis McAfoos         M27          1:12:56
Kelly Bonner           F17          1:12:56
Robert Harris          M49          1:12:56
Vicky Kopyar           F40          1:12:56
Larry Travis           M42          1:12:56
Stephen Thon           M15          1:12:56
Andrea Machacek        F30          1:12:56
Gregg Dirks            M41          1:12:57
Susan Roggasch         F38          1:12:57
Kristy Forsythe        F28          1:12:57
Ron Speral             M59          1:12:57
Terry Aragon           M63          1:12:57
Keynan Roggasch        M9           1:12:57
Al Bourgeois           M47          1:12:57
Kelly Phares-Zook      F16          1:12:57
Shawn Mechling         F34          1:12:57
Sarah Boerger          F22          1:12:57
Mitchell Berggren      M12          1:12:58
Lauren Skinner         F25          1:12:58
John Moninger          M31          1:12:58
Melissa Kunz           F18          1:12:58
Mary Kenez             F40          1:12:58
Nathan Diller          M19          1:12:58
TImothy Nichols        M22          1:12:58
Sandi Moninger         F28          1:12:58
Carol Forbes           F44          1:12:58
Teri Mangham           F40          1:12:58
Lisa Shaver            F31          1:12:58
Lindsay Grabinger      F22          1:12:58
Sarah Bellin           F25          1:12:58
Alicia Troy            F29          1:12:58
Gina Curley            F35          1:12:58
Chad Gardiner          M26          1:12:59
Kristy Tochihara       F39          1:12:59
Clay DellaCava         M32          1:12:59
Shanna Devine          F26          1:12:59
Kevin Skinner          M25          1:12:59
Michelle Fester        F18          1:12:59
Mitchell Costas        M63          1:12:59
Natalie Younger        F20          1:12:59
Robin Stanton          F29          1:13:00
Johnny Rev             M42          1:13:00
Jean Batt              F61          1:13:00
Joseph Ford            M21          1:13:00
Sandra Sinicki         F25          1:13:00
Amy Luehrs             F28          1:13:00
Gerard Frunzi          M24          1:13:00
Erika Mahoney          F12          1:13:01
Justin Bolton          M16          1:13:01
Paul McWhorter         M53          1:13:01
Paula Stanton          F37          1:13:01
Lynn Gingrass          M59          1:13:01
Terri Dirks            F41          1:13:01
Rob Davis              M53          1:13:01
Terri Voss             F40          1:13:01
Teresa Luxem           F36          1:13:02
Tiffany Holloran       F25          1:13:02
Jessica Thornton       F28          1:13:02
Leann Wyrick           F33          1:13:02
Mark Alexander         M13          1:13:02
Allison Voss           F16          1:13:03
Michael Madson         M24          1:13:03
David Little           M59          1:13:03
Bridget Shaughnessy    F26          1:13:03
Wayne Borelli          M36          1:13:04
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Lynne Thomas           F41          1:13:04
Marnay Haller          F29          1:13:04
Dirk Habig             M37          1:13:04
Dick Skerjanec         M64          1:13:05
Elizabeth Sullivan     F34          1:13:05
Gilbert Bradfield      M47          1:13:05
Tula Roberge           F54          1:13:05
Stan Arnett            M22          1:13:05
Ana Parada             F45          1:13:05
Bobby Fisher           M49          1:13:05
Estes Carlson          F10          1:13:05
Greta Vonbernuth       F37          1:13:05
Craig Voss             M42          1:13:05
SUSANNE HERMANS        F35          1:13:05
Carlo Beuf             M40          1:13:05
Richard Estep          M28          1:13:05
Gerald McNally         M71          1:13:05
Keelan Strausser       M29          1:13:06
Sean McEvitt           M13          1:13:06
Donovan Pancoast       M32          1:13:06
Edith Balbach          F49          1:13:06
Elise Emerson          F11          1:13:06
Shawnie Smith          F20          1:13:06
Sonya Falcone          F11          1:13:07
Lee Trenkle            M20          1:13:07
Mariette Lamson        F12          1:13:07
Molly Meeker           F20          1:13:07
Frank Parada           M54          1:13:07
Mikala Dawson          F30          1:13:08
Mami Morita            F49          1:13:08
James Maloney          M45          1:13:08
Dan Miller             M46          1:13:08
Kevin Brough           M12          1:13:08
Carrie Guzman          F44          1:13:08
Leah Combs             F21          1:13:08
Patrick Weidman        M60          1:13:08
Mackie Cannon          M48          1:13:09
Aaron Kruger           M21          1:13:09
Carmen Epstein         F58          1:13:09
Lyn Bain               F38          1:13:09
Trent May              M29          1:13:09
Rogelio Rangel         M31          1:13:09
Denise Frodeman        F45          1:13:09
Robin Eckhardt         F25          1:13:09
Linda Guerra           F32          1:13:09
Kasia Skotnicki        F18          1:13:10
Mariana Zepeda-Coffman F18          1:13:10
Jennifer Sullivan      F45          1:13:10
Kami Romero            F24          1:13:10
Jill Haberland         F38          1:13:10
Janet Buck             F52          1:13:10
William Kennedy        M39          1:13:10
Chelsea Neill          F13          1:13:10
Linda McConnon         F45          1:13:10
Patrice Thoresen       F32          1:13:11
Rick Ouellette         M32          1:13:11
Elizabeth Schrag       F38          1:13:11
Sadie Garcea           F13          1:13:11
Joan McKee             F53          1:13:11
Dylan McKinney         M7           1:13:11
Gabriela Flores        F9           1:13:11
Robert Schroder        M33          1:13:11
Bonnie Burke           F57          1:13:11
Megan Barnes           F18          1:13:11
Bill Scanlon           M51          1:13:12
John Taylor            M55          1:13:12
Lauren McCabe          F13          1:13:12
Becky Glist            F33          1:13:12
Keegan Scanlon         M14          1:13:12
Marcia Garcea          F49          1:13:12
Robert Jobin           M58          1:13:12
David McKinney         M49          1:13:12
Erin McCabe            F20          1:13:12
Allyson Poull          F24          1:13:12
Mike Twigg             M33          1:13:13
Lue Hagerty            F27          1:13:13
MaryEllen Nobe         F31          1:13:13
Andrew Mangeris        M31          1:13:13
Deborah Vollstedt      F43          1:13:13
Man Bok Chon           M60          1:13:13
Paul Harris            M35          1:13:13
Mike Mahar             M28          1:13:13
Tom Ahearn             M38          1:13:14
David Kennison         M59          1:13:14
Thomas Geier           M59          1:13:14
Michelle Warner        F28          1:13:14
Stephanie Munchoff     F27          1:13:14
Hope Golden            F42          1:13:14
Heather Clark          F31          1:13:14
Joanna Weidler-Lewis   F27          1:13:14
Kiplynn Dickson        F34          1:13:15
Julie Dick             F55          1:13:15
Barbara Haram          F52          1:13:15
Jackie Lewis           F53          1:13:15
Molly Barfield         F14          1:13:15
Mary Kolbenschlag      F37          1:13:16
Marla Mclane           F39          1:13:16
Rosemary Cooper        F48          1:13:16
Claire Stumb           F12          1:13:16
Mary Ann Harris        F43          1:13:16
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Mary White             F50          1:13:16
Larry Barfield         M53          1:13:16
Kerri Strackbein       F26          1:13:16
Jamie Sharp            M26          1:13:16
David Cessna           M59          1:13:17
Joshua Berland         M10          1:13:17
Kate Richards          F20          1:13:17
DORI CASTILLO          F45          1:13:17
Kate Catalano          F19          1:13:18
Dylan Alieto           M10          1:13:18
Dale Maugans           F46          1:13:18
Lucy Lyon              F9           1:13:18
Ben Loveless           M22          1:13:18
Cathy Jones            F23          1:13:19
Rob Brown              M37          1:13:19
Margay Britton         F50          1:13:19
Angie Braun            F30          1:13:19
Marilyn Brown          F35          1:13:19
Sarah Goodhew          F11          1:13:20
Brian Barbieri         M33          1:13:20
Gene Selander          M59          1:13:20
Chris Schaefer         F55          1:13:20
Diana Hill             F44          1:13:20
Khem Suthiwan          F24          1:13:20
Kelly Logan            F31          1:13:20
Sean Ford              M34          1:13:21
Ralph Hansen           M69          1:13:21
Patricia A Casey       F61          1:13:21
Susan Manwarring       F33          1:13:21
Duane Klemp            M57          1:13:21
Keith Engelman         M46          1:13:21
Paula Osborn           F49          1:13:21
Penny Wendel           F28          1:13:21
Michelle Krutsinger    F31          1:13:22
Tasha Cleland          F24          1:13:22
Ray Redl               M51          1:13:22
Stephane Harrison      F28          1:13:22
Matt Johnson           M14          1:13:22
Rachel Singpurwalla    F30          1:13:22
Shannon Bride          F31          1:13:22
Esteban Jimenez        M12          1:13:22
Theresa Burke          F31          1:13:22
Karen Andreas          F30          1:13:22
Jane Phillips          F55          1:13:22
Thomas Stumb           M46          1:13:23
Sean Burke             M34          1:13:23
Leslie Kittel          F25          1:13:23
Yvonne Moore           F53          1:13:23
Amy Rose Redl          F17          1:13:23
Barry Buckner          M60          1:13:23
Emilee Lane            F23          1:13:23
Tricia Neeb            F29          1:13:23
Jennifer Sorenson      F16          1:13:23
Thomas Earles          M29          1:13:24
Katarina Plavetic-Chee F29          1:13:24
Nathanial Beckwith     M30          1:13:24
Santheno Sbaizero      M10          1:13:24
Carrie Pressett        F25          1:13:24
Esther Davies          F39          1:13:24
Donald Johnson         M47          1:13:24
Valerie Davis          F28          1:13:24
Sharon Breton          F46          1:13:24
Carol Baum             F40          1:13:24
Roberta Cruz           F47          1:13:25
Laurel Dotter          F43          1:13:25
Chris Murashy          M27          1:13:25
Ivica Boras            M34          1:13:25
Gene Sheley            M49          1:13:25
Robert Linden          M54          1:13:25
Carolyn Seabury        F25          1:13:25
Carrie Takeuchi        F67          1:13:25
Tracy Boras            F29          1:13:25
Dianne Fuller          F60          1:13:25
Thomas Rose            M14          1:13:25
Michael Freece         M58          1:13:25
Tiffany Bourne         F24          1:13:26
Laurie Carter          F37          1:13:26
Cynthia Stauffer       F63          1:13:26
Ryan Patterson         M19          1:13:26
Samantha Ricklefs      F32          1:13:26
Jessica Arboleda       F20          1:13:27
Sue Johnson            F49          1:13:27
Kathy Firchow          F42          1:13:27
Brooke Simmons         F23          1:13:27
Anna Gerstle           F13          1:13:28
Mike Dippel            M56          1:13:28
Nicole Adams           F29          1:13:28
Marilyn Brandt         F43          1:13:28
Mary Grace Fahoury     F38          1:13:28
Agne Taraseviciute     F22          1:13:28
Lynn McHugh            F25          1:13:28
Anna Andersen          F38          1:13:28
Lisa Mielke            F37          1:13:28
Rebecca Haskell        F42          1:13:28
James Breese           M55          1:13:28
Margaret Lefer         F36          1:13:28
Peter Breese           M25          1:13:28
Dan Mispagel           M42          1:13:28
Michael Fulk           M54          1:13:29
George Gerstle         M45          1:13:29
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Chelsey Sackley        F19          1:13:29
Anna Grotluschen       F23          1:13:29
Deb Azorsky            F45          1:13:29
Cheryl Preheim         F29          1:13:29
Anthony Fink           M20          1:13:29
Nathaniel Smith        M14          1:13:29
Jennifer Parson        F30          1:13:30
Kelly Salance          F13          1:13:30
James Budahn           M49          1:13:30
Amy Lange              F29          1:13:30
Amy Ray                F15          1:13:30
Tsali Cross            M26          1:13:30
Carl LaBadie           M74          1:13:30
Michael Benda          M49          1:13:30
Brian Missirlian       M10          1:13:30
Jessie Smith           F11          1:13:30
Barbara Sherman        F64          1:13:31
Kristin Stewart        F31          1:13:31
Peter Ray              M14          1:13:31
Barbara Walter         F45          1:13:31
Brandi Williams        F29          1:13:31
Lisa Melendez          F34          1:13:32
John Davis             M33          1:13:32
Matthew Powell         M43          1:13:32
Beth Pereira           F24          1:13:32
Valerie Weber          F34          1:13:32
Rick Rudy              M47          1:13:32
Jacqueleine Browning   F18          1:13:32
Melissa Hendershott    F14          1:13:33
Lindsay Dejonge        F29          1:13:33
Michael Roddy          M47          1:13:33
Donald Johnston        M61          1:13:33
Rebecca Drumbor        F30          1:13:33
Barry Rigby            M47          1:13:33
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:13:33
Ken Nakauchi           M65          1:13:33
Paul Hendershott       M45          1:13:33
Robin Schindehette     F33          1:13:33
Susan Levine           F34          1:13:34
Jerry Mattson          M60          1:13:34
Claudia Swanson        F40          1:13:34
Lauren Lynn            F22          1:13:34
Linda Kindsfather      F41          1:13:35
Jane Sumerfield        F39          1:13:35
Adriana Vegas          F24          1:13:35
Amanda Digregorio      F20          1:13:35
Sally Sumerfield       F9           1:13:35
Lisa Shinaulat         F20          1:13:36
Steven Ray             M33          1:13:36
Larry Becker           M45          1:13:36
Mary Delaney           F54          1:13:36
Ca Tuttle              F48          1:13:36
Jonathan Falk          M40          1:13:36
Patty Floyd            F39          1:13:36
Amber Cardamone        F21          1:13:36
Collin Lowe            M8           1:13:36
Kristin Jones          F28          1:13:36
Meagan Dawson          F28          1:13:37
Larry MacDonnell       M58          1:13:37
Tessie DeLaney         F28          1:13:37
Kathy Steinbaugh       F51          1:13:37
Ginny Gamble           F55          1:13:37
Lori Haugeu            F36          1:13:37
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:13:37
Chris Sorensen         F38          1:13:37
Dennis Ortanes         M36          1:13:38
Scott Salmon           M29          1:13:38
Kevin Lowe             M36          1:13:38
Jeff McSchooler        M35          1:13:38
Kyle Zimmer            M12          1:13:38
Holly Andersen         F31          1:13:38
Diane Shurtleff        F0           1:13:38
Janis Clark            F38          1:13:39
Jennifer Martz         F24          1:13:39
Brandon Miller         M11          1:13:39
Jennifer Lien          F28          1:13:39
Addy Arnadottir        F17          1:13:39
Kathy Kiernan          F32          1:13:39
Emily Halvorsen        F10          1:13:39
Courtney Dymerski      F22          1:13:39
Heather Hutchison      F28          1:13:40
Nathan Garcia          M9           1:13:40
Gary Hines             M49          1:13:40
Carly Kirby            F36          1:13:40
Fay Dizerega           F59          1:13:40
Leo Bellio             M67          1:13:40
Christine Manzo        F30          1:13:40
Renelle Everett        F28          1:13:40
Michael Freedman       M49          1:13:40
April Kemerling        F22          1:13:40
Erin Chapman           F22          1:13:41
Trevor Wickersham      M25          1:13:41
Greg Sackett           M11          1:13:41
Mario Lujan            M44          1:13:41
Randy Chapman          M25          1:13:41
Douglas Walter         M13          1:13:41
Ann Schenkenberger     F28          1:13:41
DuQ Kepler             M41          1:13:42
Katie Fosselius        F29          1:13:42
Laura Lokkesmoe        F21          1:13:42
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Richard Zimmer         M44          1:13:42
Spencer Sprague        M67          1:13:42
Bambi Wineland         F40          1:13:43
Benjamin Kuelthau      M11          1:13:43
Maria Portugal-Trujill F37          1:13:43
Susie Axelrod          F31          1:13:43
Jo-Anne W Morritt      F37          1:13:43
Michele Apodaca        F37          1:13:43
MaryBeth Bender        F26          1:13:43
Teresa Alleman         F30          1:13:43
Kathy Pickert          F42          1:13:44
David Mathews          M51          1:13:44
Howard Flicker         M55          1:13:44
Shannon Derby          F34          1:13:44
Valerie Malara         F40          1:13:44
Doug Kirby             M39          1:13:44
Steve Kinz             M45          1:13:44
Richard Miller         M44          1:13:44
Thomas Kevin Magenis   M48          1:13:44
Dylon Lockner          M9           1:13:44
Camron Kuelthau        M44          1:13:44
Wells Jessie           F19          1:13:44
David Guerrero         M29          1:13:45
Andrea Schumacher      F32          1:13:45
Susan Magenis          F45          1:13:45
Lucy Park              F30          1:13:45
Elizabeth Johnson      F19          1:13:45
Scott Miller           M46          1:13:45
William Heurlin        M54          1:13:45
Daniel Hodgson         M10          1:13:45
Mark Bollig            M40          1:13:45
Karen Bellio           F35          1:13:46
Laetitia Ruetsy        F25          1:13:46
Laura Hammond          F41          1:13:46
Tori Brower            F22          1:13:46
Sherri Huajon          F38          1:13:46
Paul Holden            M24          1:13:46
Erin Dempsey           F11          1:13:46
Cricket Counce         F51          1:13:46
Melanie Spangler       F25          1:13:46
Douglas Halvorsen      M42          1:13:46
Deanna Schooler        F12          1:13:47
Vicki Hale             F50          1:13:47
Jordan Lockner         M10          1:13:47
Kelly Aikens           F34          1:13:47
Stacey Stern           F35          1:13:47
Natasha Hess           F30          1:13:47
Tessa Boyce            F12          1:13:47
Dick Croissant         M63          1:13:47
Ej Keefe               F28          1:13:47
Katie Monahan          F10          1:13:47
Penny Twoney           M51          1:13:47
Tanya Thielen          F13          1:13:47
Tito Heiderer          M10          1:13:47
Patrick Hornbostel     M55          1:13:47
Miles Mackenzie        M6           1:13:48
Kate Compeau           F17          1:13:48
Carolyn Marino         F50          1:13:48
Deborah Elliott        F33          1:13:48
Sylvia Bowman          F25          1:13:48
Samuel Baron           M55          1:13:48
Jim Sears              M50          1:13:48
Anne Connor            F39          1:13:48
Bo Hale                M49          1:13:48
Cameron Utoft          M15          1:13:48
Paul Orbuch            M39          1:13:48
Pattie Adler           F48          1:13:48
Maureen Orr            F53          1:13:48
Kelsey Tessier         F12          1:13:48
Cathy Cook             F38          1:13:48
Denette Maez           F36          1:13:49
Kate Szabiya           F44          1:13:49
Alexandra Ely          F13          1:13:49
Kelly Stapleton        F32          1:13:49
Tyrone Larson          M57          1:13:49
Julia Johanos          F11          1:13:49
Cindi Brownlee         F49          1:13:49
Christine Lu           F22          1:13:50
Robin Berg             F26          1:13:50
James Patterson        M68          1:13:50
Shelly Koglin          F33          1:13:50
Jake Donovan           M11          1:13:51
Melinda Pollack        F26          1:13:51
Michelle Mueller       F35          1:13:51
Cindy Seals            F47          1:13:52
Cheryl Bittner         F27          1:13:52
James Mulcahy          M52          1:13:52
Todd Hendrzak          M27          1:13:52
Sally Haugen           F32          1:13:52
Cecelia Kluding        F9           1:13:52
Janeil Padilla         F24          1:13:52
Callie Pratt           F40          1:13:52
Rodney Bussinger       M39          1:13:52
T.J. Ross              M10          1:13:52
Claire Jaworski        F6           1:13:52
Meghan Mulcahy         F20          1:13:53
Patricia Olson         F38          1:13:53
Doug Seals             M48          1:13:53
Mikki Mackenzie        F47          1:13:53
Cindy Dempsey          F45          1:13:53
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Arthur Hatfield        M36          1:13:53
Carol Morphew          F48          1:13:53
Carol Nelson           F46          1:13:53
Ann Bravdica           F29          1:13:53
Ashley Wright          F31          1:13:53
Suzi Ryan              F32          1:13:53
Charlene Hoffman       F34          1:13:53
Tara Divenuti          F23          1:13:54
Tonya Johnson          F35          1:13:54
Corey Singer           M12          1:13:54
Monica Nelson          F26          1:13:54
Christopher Ross       M20          1:13:54
Barbara Brenner        F32          1:13:54
Gary Olson             M41          1:13:54
Richard Clyne          M54          1:13:55
Eric Vera              M28          1:13:55
Heather Turner         F40          1:13:55
Ephraim Flores         M61          1:13:55
Sam Urdang             M8           1:13:55
Kathy Langenwalter     F53          1:13:56
Michael Manlove        M54          1:13:56
Jens Husted            M51          1:13:56
Jamison Morrow         M26          1:13:56
Mia Cunningham         F32          1:13:56
Denise Chrisman        F30          1:13:56
Erik Urdang            M40          1:13:56
Wendy Neuman           F26          1:13:56
Dianne Chrisman        F54          1:13:56
Brooke Hill            F27          1:13:56
Edward White           M59          1:13:57
Bradley Hawes          M29          1:13:57
Paul Ryan              M20          1:13:57
Alan Fuller            M66          1:13:57
Lisa Yoo               F20          1:13:58
William Dieters        M14          1:13:58
DeDee Stump            F36          1:13:58
Ludger Holz            M8           1:13:58
Leah Hill              F28          1:13:58
Courtney Buer          F24          1:13:58
Carol Hunter           F55          1:13:58
Brenda Sitzman         F29          1:13:58
Dirk Dieters           M50          1:13:58
Alison Edgar           F32          1:13:59
Don Carlile            M64          1:13:59
Josefin Holz           F36          1:13:59
James Crowley          M45          1:13:59
Pam Eisiminger         F50          1:13:59
Courtney Sterling      F28          1:14:00
Donna Merten           F29          1:14:00
Margaret Wilshek       F42          1:14:00
Mitchell Van Cleave    M36          1:14:00
Erika Bernal           F23          1:14:00
Ken Eisiminger         M50          1:14:00
Cheryl Cole            F42          1:14:01
Kevin Krug             M30          1:14:01
Lesley Nittler         F32          1:14:01
Carmi Gazit            M41          1:14:01
Nick Dotter            M12          1:14:01
Eric Ellison           M13          1:14:01
Tracy Parker           F32          1:14:01
Sharon Reese           F36          1:14:01
Mark Van Cleave        M36          1:14:01
Betty Skipp            F74          1:14:01
Kyle Douglas           M13          1:14:02
Whitney Sather         F11          1:14:02
Ruth Schroeder         F38          1:14:02
Patricia Irwin         F69          1:14:02
Mary Gene McLellan     F68          1:14:02
J McCall Gills         M13          1:14:02
Michael Reese          M8           1:14:03
Melissa Larsen         F29          1:14:03
Holly Coan             F32          1:14:03
Jerry Crawford         M25          1:14:03
Julie Ucker            F24          1:14:03
Jason Wyperd           M31          1:14:03
Teresa Fanton          F34          1:14:04
Aqila Dixon            F26          1:14:04
John Rudden            M30          1:14:04
Paul Touchette         M65          1:14:04
Tif Bodor              F27          1:14:04
Chris Ervin            M41          1:14:04
Karen Langan           F28          1:14:04
James Foley            M61          1:14:04
Sarah Tronrud          F24          1:14:05
Jon Sygiec             M33          1:14:05
Lisa Steinke           F31          1:14:05
Jody Randall           F32          1:14:05
Kristin Ferla          F23          1:14:05
Megan Goodwin          F25          1:14:05
Katrina Rayl           F27          1:14:05
Tyler Santivasi        M11          1:14:05
Julie Sanchez          F39          1:14:05
Cherie Jacobs          F35          1:14:06
David Kirch            M55          1:14:06
Bob Bulow              M40          1:14:06
David Tamm             M19          1:14:06
Barbara Richards       F61          1:14:06
Carole Laingor         F64          1:14:06
Susan Aust             F37          1:14:06
Debbie Skipper         F41          1:14:06
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Alex Ramirez           M32          1:14:07
Whitney Scheetz        F12          1:14:07
Sharon Tessier         F32          1:14:07
Rebekka Yingling       F27          1:14:07
John Santivasi         M49          1:14:07
Judy Koslov            F54          1:14:08
Scoot Crandall         M49          1:14:08
Jackie Borra           F42          1:14:08
Jim Holbrook           M55          1:14:08
Brady Crandall         M13          1:14:08
Amy Jones              F9           1:14:08
Michael Monahan        M50          1:14:08
Bettina Bell           F21          1:14:08
Michelle DeRock        F33          1:14:09
Michelle Weiszmann     F30          1:14:09
Kristeen Hand          F29          1:14:09
Kathi Conser           F36          1:14:09
Brad Bates             M37          1:14:09
Jennifer Rogers        F40          1:14:09
David C Jones Jones    M39          1:14:10
Linda Schneller        F25          1:14:10
Robin Smithtro         F29          1:14:10
Rachel Shipman         F21          1:14:10
Perry Friedlander      F10          1:14:10
Jon Ferris-Childers    M22          1:14:11
Thomas Phelps          M57          1:14:11
Kathy Sherwood         F42          1:14:11
Ricky Espinoza         M21          1:14:11
Mary Alice Konz        F43          1:14:11
Danice Crawford        F19          1:14:11
Caylene Rasnic         F40          1:14:11
Laurel Miller          F25          1:14:11
Rita Williams          F49          1:14:11
Anthony Peterman       M21          1:14:11
Lane Jackson           M24          1:14:12
Nancy Siebenneicher    F53          1:14:12
Linn Spaulding         M79          1:14:12
Schuyler Thorne        M23          1:14:12
Joe Weber              M36          1:14:12
Theresa Blake          F27          1:14:12
John Carlson           M34          1:14:12
Ronald Weiszmann       M61          1:14:12
Janet Schock           F50          1:14:12
Heather Browning       F16          1:14:12
Michelle Deland        F20          1:14:12
Laura Johnson          F38          1:14:12
Chad Bryant            M10          1:14:13
Kathy Dolff            F27          1:14:13
Cole Thompson          M9           1:14:13
Ryan Kargoll           M12          1:14:14
Ruthanne Elkins        F23          1:14:14
Josh Thompson          M40          1:14:14
Susan Weddig           F56          1:14:14
Shawn Dunn             F28          1:14:14
Andrea Friedlander     F45          1:14:14
Jennifer Becker        F27          1:14:14
Jihoon Lee             M23          1:14:14
Carrie Bernstein       F28          1:14:15
Chalane Lechuga        F27          1:14:15
Ryan Petitt            M32          1:14:15
Lori Andrews           F44          1:14:15
Joel Munn              M53          1:14:15
Eileen Nugent          F51          1:14:15
Spencer Frebel         M9           1:14:15
Gene Scott             M65          1:14:15
Erin Dickson           F11          1:14:15
Michelle Bates         F37          1:14:16
Gina Simmering         F39          1:14:16
Doug Carlson           M45          1:14:16
Karie Kerner           F35          1:14:16
Kathy Frebel           F45          1:14:16
Dave Robin             M54          1:14:16
Sarah Lewis            F37          1:14:16
Joan Henwood           F56          1:14:16
Cheryl Baal            F34          1:14:16
Christopher Metzler    M11          1:14:16
Stacey Hamilton        F32          1:14:17
Laura Stanley          F27          1:14:17
David Sherwood         M7           1:14:17
Mickey Chacon          F47          1:14:17
Beth Hoobler           F26          1:14:17
Michael Simboski       M7           1:14:17
Sarah Whaley           F21          1:14:17
Crishna Garcia         F27          1:14:17
Cole Stanley           M29          1:14:17
Jose Chavez            M31          1:14:18
Jack Kerner            M44          1:14:18
Liz Sumerfield         F62          1:14:18
Tom Metzler            M52          1:14:18
Erica Inslee           F10          1:14:18
Shannon Sullivan       F32          1:14:18
Ann Simboski           F42          1:14:18
Carol Scott            F47          1:14:19
Donna Hickman          F48          1:14:19
Diana Dawson           F48          1:14:19
Mark Hilberg           M48          1:14:19
Helda Chavez           F14          1:14:19
Kendra Coxall          F18          1:14:19
Taylor Hall            M12          1:14:19
Terry McKerley         F51          1:14:19
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Reid Laturnus          M8           1:14:19
Christina Kauffman     F58          1:14:20
John Spencer           M45          1:14:20
Sue Rudy               F43          1:14:20
Julia Friedman-Peremel F31          1:14:20
Lucy McGinnis          F26          1:14:20
Tracy Kerr             F39          1:14:20
Kimberly Shenfeld      F42          1:14:20
William La Bahn        M39          1:14:20
Jinnie Laturnus        F35          1:14:20
Lee Buchmann           F27          1:14:20
Janice Carpio          F32          1:14:21
Yuji Sadohara          M24          1:14:21
Sally Bhasin           F46          1:14:21
Beth Gonzalez          F42          1:14:21
Graham McGinnis        M28          1:14:21
Rena Sackett           F8           1:14:21
Jennifer Merrill       F34          1:14:21
Genevieve Wooden       F39          1:14:22
Jordan Romero          F12          1:14:22
Sandra Conrad          F37          1:14:22
Jean Slane             F41          1:14:22
Kathleen Bunn          F25          1:14:22
Harrison Cochran       M55          1:14:22
Sasha Hodges           F31          1:14:22
Scott Flaska           M10          1:14:22
Susan Inslee           F38          1:14:22
Margo MacDonnell       F44          1:14:23
Rena Rudy              F20          1:14:23
Kristy Summers Dempsey F32          1:14:23
Tracy Flaska           F34          1:14:23
Dave Hayen             M54          1:14:23
Jenny Bach             F29          1:14:23
Sandy MacDonnell       F11          1:14:23
John Sackett           M45          1:14:23
Carrie Rich            F26          1:14:24
Phyllis Charles        F41          1:14:24
John Holbrook          M50          1:14:24
Lili Breyer            F39          1:14:24
Paige Blackburn        F35          1:14:24
Grace Kipp             F32          1:14:24
Stephen Moreno         M14          1:14:24
Jessica Lynd           F18          1:14:24
Mary McGee             F57          1:14:24
Jillian Horowitz-Burdi F18          1:14:24
Heather Hines          F14          1:14:25
Noelle Wilson          F31          1:14:25
Trevor Patch           M10          1:14:25
Theresa Lauwers        F49          1:14:25
Jerri Palmer           F55          1:14:25
David Bressler         M73          1:14:25
Jennifer Conrad        F31          1:14:25
Cory Potash            F40          1:14:25
Scott Kipp             M36          1:14:25
John Ostdiek           M34          1:14:26
Janine Ervin           F39          1:14:26
Jet Larsen             F20          1:14:26
Carol Summers          F29          1:14:26
Susan Jeter            F56          1:14:26
Jocelyn Hayes          F29          1:14:26
Michael Moreno         M46          1:14:26
Erin Rooney            F10          1:14:26
Rick Patch             M45          1:14:27
Heather Berry          F13          1:14:27
Alexis Albert          F21          1:14:28
Beth McKnight          F46          1:14:28
Keith Albertson        M9           1:14:28
Matthew McGavin        M12          1:14:28
Amanda Eames           F24          1:14:28
Jack Manko             M58          1:14:28
Cherl Stang            F45          1:14:29
Tonya Ewers            F29          1:14:29
Rob Little             M11          1:14:29
Peggy Morgan           F32          1:14:29
Miranda Legge          F20          1:14:29
Aubrey Koplar          F19          1:14:30
Robin Gubanich         F32          1:14:30
Stan Cohen             M62          1:14:30
Nancy Kay Flory        F44          1:14:30
Lucas Stang            M25          1:14:30
Brigitte Mutter        F28          1:14:30
Glenn Gilbert          M53          1:14:31
Sam Tucker             M10          1:14:31
Brian Oliver           M24          1:14:31
Olivia Hyten           F25          1:14:31
Ki Inoue               M17          1:14:31
Ceclea Little          F44          1:14:31
Kristin Gensterblum    F34          1:14:31
Gary Gisle             M63          1:14:31
Kristien Miller        F27          1:14:31
Sarah Tougas           F24          1:14:31
Bowman Mc Lean         M69          1:14:31
Reynaldo Zarate        M37          1:14:31
Lauren Bowers          F12          1:14:31
Cecilia Wade           F52          1:14:32
Marci Winer            F14          1:14:32
Marilyn Kruegel        F47          1:14:32
Amy Carson             F36          1:14:32
George Yardley         M49          1:14:32
Kathy Couri            F43          1:14:32
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Mercedes Debrohun      F46          1:14:32
Amy Weber              F31          1:14:32
Audrey Verdos          F26          1:14:33
Colleen Huckaby        F36          1:14:33
Tony Mann              M29          1:14:33
Harriett McKinney      F40          1:14:33
Liz Intribus           F33          1:14:33
Roy Marvin             M64          1:14:33
Kim Jukkala            F46          1:14:33
Sara Pittenger         F39          1:14:33
Jon Tucker             M38          1:14:33
Emily Faurot           F21          1:14:33
Jodie Blatnik          F27          1:14:34
Josh Lipton            M42          1:14:34
Carrie Bedell          F33          1:14:34
Karen Miller           F51          1:14:34
Matt McConville        M49          1:14:34
Alan Banta             M25          1:14:34
Cheryl Bicknell        F39          1:14:34
Josh Bamford           M19          1:14:34
Lauren Fantini         F23          1:14:34
Nancy Dinar            F55          1:14:34
Therese Schueler       F45          1:14:34
Greta Lindecrantz      F52          1:14:35
Wendy Clough           F39          1:14:35
Cameron Jukkala        M9           1:14:35
Laura Montesano        F28          1:14:35
Bret Kudlicki          M34          1:14:35
David Little           M44          1:14:36
David LaPoint          M17          1:14:36
Kara Duenas            F26          1:14:36
Pepe Ureno             M57          1:14:36
Jace McMurry           M10          1:14:36
Lindsay Lavington      F38          1:14:36
Michael Hildner        M37          1:14:36
Kate Hilsenbeck        F57          1:14:36
George Cook            M61          1:14:36
Jim Hahn               M52          1:14:36
Christopher Jr Cedillo M15          1:14:37
Maria Montzka          F11          1:14:37
Benjamin Wait          M12          1:14:37
Dennis Ebbets          M51          1:14:37
Amy Payne              F22          1:14:37
Ann Sussman            F40          1:14:37
Ian McConville         M9           1:14:37
Julie McMurry          F39          1:14:37
Michael Wolf           M52          1:14:37
Randy Thiele           M46          1:14:37
Beth Cochran           F34          1:14:38
Jessica Buis           F23          1:14:38
Logan Nuss             M9           1:14:38
Walker Lyon            M12          1:14:38
Kristin Hersh          F15          1:14:38
David Webster          M54          1:14:38
Kathy Colvin           F43          1:14:38
Bobby Lucero           M9           1:14:38
Diane Ross             F37          1:14:38
Sam Liew               M60          1:14:38
Bob Kunze              M34          1:14:39
Scott Replogle         M51          1:14:39
Constance James        F16          1:14:39
Fang Wang              F26          1:14:39
Norina Meyers          F49          1:14:39
Cathee Trumpp          F48          1:14:39
Paul Pixler            M81          1:14:39
Katrina Waite          F26          1:14:39
Li-Anne Liew           F26          1:14:39
Tarra Gukhool          F24          1:14:39
Denise Montzka         F43          1:14:39
Don Wait               M42          1:14:39
Kathleen King          F28          1:14:39
Bryan Waite            M26          1:14:40
Kevin Johns            M16          1:14:40
Joe Meyers             M55          1:14:40
Matthew Sampson        M15          1:14:40
Greg Bryant            M46          1:14:40
Melissa Shull          F33          1:14:40
Dennis Pawlikowski     M34          1:14:40
Rachel Gallegos        F15          1:14:40
Caitlin Williams       F15          1:14:41
Cynthia Cable          F36          1:14:41
Cristi Pawlikowski     F27          1:14:41
Shannon Hill           F30          1:14:41
Rolene Hinsberger      F54          1:14:41
Marlys Nassau          F17          1:14:41
Susan Rhodes           F48          1:14:41
TARA MOHR              F28          1:14:41
David Beal             M46          1:14:41
Fred Warren            M61          1:14:42
Christina McDowall     F32          1:14:42
Ed Fertig              M39          1:14:42
Heather McAuslan       F26          1:14:42
John Ahlenius          M62          1:14:42
Amy Waite              F22          1:14:42
Melissa Highfill       F22          1:14:42
Herb Kienle            M47          1:14:42
Michael Crowley        M46          1:14:42
Alejandra Poggioli     F25          1:14:43
Jennifer St. Onge      F28          1:14:43
Jessica Massey         F13          1:14:43
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Yasushi Ishihara       M32          1:14:43
Nancy Bradley          F48          1:14:43
Alisa Beal             F15          1:14:43
Linda Nuss             F36          1:14:43
Darla Rook             F47          1:14:44
Chris Ewasko           M11          1:14:44
Elias Aquique          M27          1:14:44
Larry Marquis          M42          1:14:44
Loren Glen             M10          1:14:44
Pam Fassione           F40          1:14:44
Meg Gorny              F40          1:14:44
Beth Gyurovits         F33          1:14:45
Klare Looney           F20          1:14:45
Nathan Zvejnieks       M11          1:14:45
Danielle Massey        F13          1:14:45
Lorrie Allen           F53          1:14:45
Larry Welch            M38          1:14:45
Tyler Church           M12          1:14:45
Karl Harman            M51          1:14:45
Diane Ewasko           F40          1:14:45
Justin Butler          M8           1:14:45
Kenny Prestesater      M8           1:14:46
Elizabeth Hitchcock    F40          1:14:46
Caren Philips          F49          1:14:46
Andrea Patterson       F20          1:14:46
Tony Paddock           M28          1:14:46
Colton Herz            M10          1:14:46
Vivian Dullien         F49          1:14:46
Karen Looney           F49          1:14:46
Evan Casey             M10          1:14:46
Stephanie Fryncko      F33          1:14:46
Jennifer Gretz         F21          1:14:46
Joanna Olin            F43          1:14:47
Peter Allen            M55          1:14:47
Jonathan Church        M40          1:14:47
Alison Carr            F21          1:14:47
SHAWN JOHNSON          M9           1:14:47
Myrna Gross            F39          1:14:47
James Looney           M48          1:14:47
Aaron Cooke            M32          1:14:47
Lanea Sorge            F35          1:14:47
Janessa Fitzgerald     F25          1:14:48
Nathan Conner          M11          1:14:48
Kimberly Hooper        F37          1:14:48
Jay Murnen             M25          1:14:48
Jon Filley             M44          1:14:48
Amy Glen               F38          1:14:48
Betsy Cramer           F22          1:14:48
Lily Paez              F20          1:14:48
Sarah Smith            F23          1:14:48
Laura Appelbaum        F53          1:14:48
Willy Flanagan         M13          1:14:48
Sarah Filley           F11          1:14:49
Marga Querin           F43          1:14:49
MARY MANTLE            F13          1:14:49
Miriam Olin            F12          1:14:49
Dennis Briscoe         M57          1:14:49
Robert Burgess         M42          1:14:49
Laura Gilbertson       F23          1:14:49
John Burgess           M12          1:14:49
Sara Bayko             F29          1:14:49
Katy Hearty            F20          1:14:49
Aaron Yappert          M8           1:14:49
Debra Nowlen           F49          1:14:49
Gregg Carr             M52          1:14:49
Shana Wibel            F26          1:14:50
Susie Murnen           F27          1:14:50
Jackie Hailey          F47          1:14:50
Jonathan Garcia        M19          1:14:50
Joanie Crockett        F56          1:14:50
Alicia Hoegh           F47          1:14:50
Kristy Morris          F38          1:14:50
Neil Fiedler           M30          1:14:50
William Flanagan       M46          1:14:50
Kylie Romero           F12          1:14:50
Jeffrey Huffman        M32          1:14:50
Will Beihoffer         M9           1:14:51
Denise Brosius         F28          1:14:51
William Purcell        M41          1:14:51
Emil Yappert           M44          1:14:51
Leah Josenhans         F39          1:14:51
Iris Eison             F19          1:14:51
Ian Marquis            M14          1:14:51
Ed Wolff               M77          1:14:51
Leah Mansfield         F24          1:14:51
Vanessa Pierce         F23          1:14:51
Buzz King              M47          1:14:52
Nicolas Christopher    M9           1:14:52
Christy Bender         F14          1:14:52
Mary Wagner            F31          1:14:52
Debra Christopher      F48          1:14:52
David Mesnard          M51          1:14:52
Jacob Mussler          M14          1:14:52
Anna Goldhammer        F12          1:14:52
Janice Lewis           F51          1:14:53
Meghan Morley          F23          1:14:53
Sara Sloan             F41          1:14:53
Brandon Major          M10          1:14:53
Pam Freeman            F43          1:14:53
Ann Gordon             F53          1:14:53
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Penny Zvejnieks        F49          1:14:54
Odie Ron               M45          1:14:54
Emily Andrews          F12          1:14:54
Austen Knapp           M11          1:14:54
Caitlin Morley         F24          1:14:54
Evan Jones             F38          1:14:54
Zachary Diabaldo       M26          1:14:54
BOB MANTLE             M45          1:14:54
Martina King           F14          1:14:54
Bethanie Mueser        F28          1:14:55
Genevieve Ziemkowski   F32          1:14:55
Michael Hawn           M35          1:14:55
Carolyn C Sheffield    F53          1:14:55
Debra Harris           F51          1:14:55
Barb Evans             F62          1:14:55
Adrian Diabaldo        M18          1:14:55
Colleen Weadick        F37          1:14:55
Michael Tanksalvala    M13          1:14:55
Brooke Craig           F29          1:14:55
Ben Buette             M44          1:14:56
Frank DiDomenico       M9           1:14:56
Esther Smith           F26          1:14:57
Peter Cobb             M44          1:14:57
Peggy Beihoffer        F42          1:14:57
Megan DeMonstoy        F26          1:14:57
Andrew Karres          M12          1:14:57
Mark Walker            M52          1:14:57
Kyle Wemhoff           M12          1:14:58
Robert Moreno          M12          1:14:58
Sola DiDomenico        F43          1:14:58
Bryan Burke            M44          1:14:58
David Tighe            M49          1:14:58
John Dominic Fitzpatri M38          1:14:58
Valerie Portugal       F21          1:14:58
Michelle Buette        F6           1:14:58
Rod Sheffield          M55          1:14:58
Marco Mamolen          M7           1:14:59
Alonzetta Mercer       F47          1:14:59
David Karres           M14          1:14:59
Darvin Smith           M67          1:14:59
Carol Dowdell          F47          1:14:59
Irene Nemitsas         F28          1:14:59
Dawn Burke             F34          1:14:59
Mikey Charles          F27          1:14:59
Dale Cox               M44          1:14:59
Jan Kleinbord          F47          1:14:59
Eric Swartz            M32          1:14:59
Hing Ka Wong           F23          1:14:59
Douglas Hoegh          M51          1:14:59
Sharon Ferguson        F32          1:15:00
Melissa Karres         F10          1:15:00
Rebecca Keebler        F17          1:15:00
Joanne Pasqua          F55          1:15:00
Kelly Broecker         F25          1:15:00
David Vermillion       M41          1:15:00
Cindy Morris           F45          1:15:01
James Jaworski         M8           1:15:01
Josie Bamford          F22          1:15:01
Elise Grant            F23          1:15:01
Michael Schonbrun      M54          1:15:01
John Jaworski          M39          1:15:02
Kathryn Keebler        F12          1:15:02
Lindy Stone            M40          1:15:02
Gary Bamford           M55          1:15:02
Francis Donnelly       M10          1:15:02
Kyle Axner             M12          1:15:02
Christopher Earley     M34          1:15:02
Jake Coffin            M39          1:15:03
Klein Wilson           M13          1:15:03
Michelle Gilly         F38          1:15:04
Brianne Wilson         F21          1:15:04
Soontaree Tamaraksinta F27          1:15:04
Mike Gilly             M41          1:15:05
Don Wyman              M41          1:15:05
Heinz Bareiss          M60          1:15:05
Steve Corr             M39          1:15:05
Stephanie Nicholos     F21          1:15:05
Kevin Mix              M33          1:15:05
Diann Wilcox           F48          1:15:06
Sean O'Hara            M34          1:15:06
Dorothy Bodensky       F49          1:15:06
Robin Gersten          F36          1:15:06
Heather Swanson        F31          1:15:06
Hale Martin            M49          1:15:07
Will Myers             M28          1:15:07
Karla Mulligan         F28          1:15:07
Allegra Grasser        F29          1:15:07
Richard Ross           M52          1:15:07
Roger O'Hara           M59          1:15:07
Becky Wilcox           F26          1:15:07
San Pinijchob          M25          1:15:08
Michael Davidson       M33          1:15:08
Craig A. Cook          M56          1:15:08
Richard Hall           M43          1:15:08
Judi Price             F54          1:15:08
Grace Ochoa            F46          1:15:08
Janet Brown            F37          1:15:08
Mia Morrison           F37          1:15:09
Adele Gammel           F47          1:15:09
Lee Ann Short          F39          1:15:09
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Nathalie Hall          F13          1:15:09
David Jeremiah         M19          1:15:09
Julie Rivera           F27          1:15:09
Andrea Hultgren        F14          1:15:09
Bronwen Harms          F20          1:15:10
Tara Mullin            F12          1:15:10
Katherine Weadley      F36          1:15:10
Susie Wheeler          F49          1:15:10
Karen Manning          F41          1:15:10
Barbara Muff           F48          1:15:10
Jen Stansall           F22          1:15:11
Jay Whitmill           M12          1:15:11
Emily Cooley           F17          1:15:11
Amy Drees              F14          1:15:11
Barbara Sullivan       F48          1:15:11
Maureen Eldredge       F36          1:15:11
Shari Swanson-Hicks    F43          1:15:11
Lorilee Linfield       F15          1:15:11
Janel Champion         F25          1:15:11
Greg Cox               M21          1:15:11
Heather Smith          F8           1:15:11
Ryan Jacobs            M14          1:15:11
Jordan Wheeler         M18          1:15:11
Denise Anderson        F26          1:15:11
Joe Johnson            M41          1:15:11
Edgardo Resto          M18          1:15:11
Olivia Miller          F12          1:15:11
FLOYD MONTGOMERY       M67          1:15:12
Justin Gibbs           M14          1:15:12
Rhonda Ash             F29          1:15:12
David Grigsby          M25          1:15:12
Molly Gellar           F15          1:15:12
Linda Grazier          F52          1:15:12
Megan Christensen      F31          1:15:12
Vicki McEvoy           F50          1:15:12
Annette Galindo-Lacogn F36          1:15:12
Briana Boyer           F15          1:15:12
Gwyneth Holston        F19          1:15:12
Patrick Hopper         M19          1:15:12
Bry Kring              F8           1:15:12
Dale Swirhun           F17          1:15:13
Tammie Rigsby          F33          1:15:13
May Futernick          M12          1:15:13
Lee Maassen            F33          1:15:13
Marcy Miller           F28          1:15:13
Amy Smith              F25          1:15:13
Frazer Shipman         M52          1:15:13
Jessica McClain        F13          1:15:13
Irina Lewis            F33          1:15:13
Connie Knott           F35          1:15:13
Jeff Almquist          M35          1:15:13
Varum Natraj           M11          1:15:14
Sten Henriksen         M53          1:15:14
Parry Kring            F10          1:15:14
Robert Hopper          M52          1:15:14
Robert Sherrock        M34          1:15:14
Marti Hopper           F52          1:15:14
Shelly Perea           F15          1:15:14
Mike Jacobanis         M35          1:15:14
Nancy McClain          F39          1:15:14
Richard Blanchette     M52          1:15:15
SHARON LASICA          F54          1:15:15
Gretchen Smith         F8           1:15:15
Joan Bennett           F68          1:15:15
Cristine King          F36          1:15:15
Julie Condit           F46          1:15:15
Larry Amsler           M63          1:15:15
Cory Gerken            M18          1:15:15
Devon Wycoff           F8           1:15:16
Melissa Chapman        F22          1:15:16
Leah Doyle             F12          1:15:16
Natalia Uecker         F27          1:15:16
Robert Burdick         M74          1:15:16
Hal Wedel              M75          1:15:16
Suzanne McClung        F34          1:15:16
Hanh Phi               F21          1:15:17
Jan Mitchell           F48          1:15:17
Isabella Grossinger    F36          1:15:17
Sherri Moore           F40          1:15:17
Amy Padden             F33          1:15:17
Miriam Swinart         F45          1:15:17
Nathaniel Gilbert      M7           1:15:17
Suzanne Moody          F58          1:15:17
Erin Major             F42          1:15:17
James Gilbert          M39          1:15:18
Kurt Smith             M40          1:15:18
Nicole Haugland        F10          1:15:18
Darlene Zoratti        F34          1:15:18
John Witkowski         M48          1:15:18
Jessica Faith          F20          1:15:18
Taylor Scott           M8           1:15:18
Matthew Jones          M47          1:15:19
Kayla Hammers          F13          1:15:19
Kathleen Yocum         F36          1:15:19
Deanna Carpenter       F17          1:15:19
Merrit Bachman         F29          1:15:19
Nathan Geroche         M12          1:15:19
Judith Hartley         F57          1:15:19
Robert Meyer           M61          1:15:19
John Romano            M13          1:15:19
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Gianna Shefanelli      F45          1:15:20
Stephanie Garcia       F27          1:15:20
Renaldo Jacques        M65          1:15:20
Paul Younger           M61          1:15:20
Susan Schafer          F59          1:15:20
Rebecca Fischman       F25          1:15:20
Jielun Sun             F41          1:15:20
Joyce Lemire           F59          1:15:20
Maricela Haugland      F33          1:15:20
Fred McMurry           M44          1:15:20
Michael Uhes           M61          1:15:21
Jen Sajbel             F40          1:15:21
Marcy O'Toole          F38          1:15:21
Marne Deverell         F69          1:15:21
Jalyn McMurry          F12          1:15:21
Kiran Lane             F30          1:15:21
Melanie Betts          F25          1:15:21
Alex Dodge             M12          1:15:21
Teri Stevens           F45          1:15:21
Rachel Silbert         F10          1:15:21
Erin Kirton            F8           1:15:21
Al Haskell             M42          1:15:21
Andrew Fingeret        M25          1:15:22
Lee Silbert            M48          1:15:22
Carolyn Arcand         F22          1:15:22
Marti Hernandez        F49          1:15:22
Erin Donohue           F41          1:15:22
Jeffrey Jones          M36          1:15:23
Sumita Dalal           F22          1:15:23
Deb Miller             F46          1:15:23
Mehran Majidi          M36          1:15:23
Annette Cole           F27          1:15:23
Catherine Graham       F26          1:15:23
Dorothy Walker         F46          1:15:23
Name Withheld          F48          1:15:23
Charles Judd           M55          1:15:23
Leann Wilmot           F29          1:15:24
Barbara Anders         F49          1:15:24
Neng rakngan           U23          1:15:24
Emily Judd             F20          1:15:24
Matthew Post           M24          1:15:24
Shelly Guzman          F31          1:15:24
Eckart Lemberg         M73          1:15:25
Jana Lynn              F51          1:15:25
Gregory Weeks          M43          1:15:25
Meghan McCann          F28          1:15:25
Tim Connor             M10          1:15:25
Erin Reger             F17          1:15:26
Sara Nink              F18          1:15:26
Sharon Gordon          F42          1:15:26
Allyson Turk           F30          1:15:26
Komsorn Prakobphol     M23          1:15:26
Shelby Kintzel         F10          1:15:26
Cara Harmon            F18          1:15:27
Dakin Platt            M8           1:15:27
Kara Schwee            F17          1:15:27
Jackie Joyce           F39          1:15:27
Pudupakkam Vedanthan   M55          1:15:27
Tanya Trujillo         F29          1:15:27
Sarah Weeks            F10          1:15:27
Vickie Ditges          F48          1:15:28
Rachel DeHart          F11          1:15:28
Charles Hurley         M36          1:15:28
Christopher Moran      M30          1:15:28
Dianna Velandu         F46          1:15:28
CAROL MONTGOMERY       F66          1:15:28
Megan Orell            F10          1:15:28
Christin Discipio      F9           1:15:28
Chris Davis            F45          1:15:28
Robert Discipio        M43          1:15:29
Susan Goode            F38          1:15:29
Daniel DeHart          M47          1:15:29
Carrie Metzger         F10          1:15:29
Lindsay Fox            F17          1:15:29
Steve Martinez         M36          1:15:29
Catherine Badell       F25          1:15:30
Eric Bostrom           M26          1:15:30
Alfonso Martinez       M24          1:15:30
Jakraphob Watcharamont M27          1:15:30
Julia Hogeveen         F39          1:15:30
Anders Wick            M27          1:15:31
Maarten Hogeveen       M8           1:15:31
Walt Ibbotson          M68          1:15:31
Cassie King            F25          1:15:31
Juanita Petersen       F42          1:15:32
Kim Bender             F39          1:15:33
Dory Hagan             F37          1:15:33
Patrick Wolf           M45          1:15:33
Katie Russell          F13          1:15:33
Christopher Breen      F13          1:15:34
Michelle Wolf          F35          1:15:34
Benjamin Ralston       M9           1:15:34
Lynne Ortanes          F32          1:15:34
Kelly Kyte             F13          1:15:34
Justin Ellis           M11          1:15:34
John Davis             M52          1:15:34
Alessandra Hines-Wehre F34          1:15:35
Kelly Pittman          M38          1:15:35
Amy Robinson           F33          1:15:36
Alvino Donez           M46          1:15:36
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Kathleen Kopel         F12          1:15:36
Harry Burnett          M52          1:15:36
Stephanie Goff         F36          1:15:36
Edward McLean          M34          1:15:36
Michael Zadro          M43          1:15:36
Lindsey Tubbs          F9           1:15:36
Dennis Van Valkenburen M57          1:15:37
Katherine Connor       F44          1:15:37
Tim Boomershine        M35          1:15:37
Dylan Theall           M12          1:15:37
Shane Perea            M26          1:15:37
Lucky Davis            M12          1:15:37
Ben Dunning            M60          1:15:37
Connor Pittman         M8           1:15:37
Justina Larsen         F14          1:15:37
David Black            M51          1:15:38
Tracey Wise            F33          1:15:38
Geoffrey Lee           M39          1:15:38
Claude McBroom         M34          1:15:38
Tony Olguin            M11          1:15:38
Jannelle Tubbs         F42          1:15:38
Chris Piskule          F40          1:15:38
Sarah Grant            F35          1:15:38
Leslie Boyhan          F39          1:15:39
Keiko Iida             F23          1:15:39
Brittany Poyer         F15          1:15:39
Jamie White            M27          1:15:39
Grant Yamaki           M24          1:15:39
Roger Bartram          M35          1:15:39
Jeff Cross             M51          1:15:39
Frank Wierzbicki       M59          1:15:40
Mary Pierce            F40          1:15:40
Michelle Richter       F29          1:15:40
Elliott Knight         M49          1:15:40
Blanca Ivon Jaquez     F11          1:15:40
Alex Lugbill           M8           1:15:40
Malcolm McGee          M65          1:15:40
Kari Whitesell         F35          1:15:41
Zachary Travis         M10          1:15:41
Akira Ishii            M42          1:15:41
Beth Pierce            F19          1:15:41
Chris Martinez         M44          1:15:41
Dianna Miller-Trumble  F36          1:15:41
Lindsay Sanders        F24          1:15:41
John Foulkrod          M54          1:15:42
Andy Tombolato         M9           1:15:42
Christopher Goranson   M28          1:15:42
Dane Campbell          M8           1:15:42
Frank Whitesell        M33          1:15:42
Deborah Faurot         F51          1:15:42
Victor Olgyay          M43          1:15:42
Thomas Acree           M53          1:15:42
Glenn Falcon           M66          1:15:42
Jason Rietz            M31          1:15:42
Corey Hatfield         F23          1:15:42
Andrew Szabados        M17          1:15:42
Mary Metzger           F45          1:15:42
Veronica Weitzel       F32          1:15:43
Clay Evans             M40          1:15:43
Lynette Feldpausch     F29          1:15:43
Erin Hoag              F40          1:15:43
Andrea Rogers          F63          1:15:43
Trina Steinberg        F27          1:15:43
Lindsey Larson         F20          1:15:43
Gadi Eisner            M46          1:15:43
Frank Meister          M50          1:15:44
Patricia Coffey        F65          1:15:44
Paige Banks            F10          1:15:44
Aneal Roney            M26          1:15:44
Jill Fitzgerald        F21          1:15:44
Karena Nelson          F33          1:15:44
Shannon Hillmann       F32          1:15:44
Rachel Hanifin         F12          1:15:44
Kenneth Ailey          M29          1:15:44
Jim Spoja              M43          1:15:45
Elizabeth Cowan        F40          1:15:45
Emily Wenzel           F27          1:15:45
Mara Wilde             F12          1:15:45
Wendy Michel           F28          1:15:46
Jessica Brosius        F20          1:15:46
Lori Edwards           F28          1:15:46
Ruth Irvin             F52          1:15:46
Susan Myers            F47          1:15:46
Steve McDanal          M59          1:15:46
George Hoey            M55          1:15:46
Kimberleigh Coleman    F29          1:15:47
Darcy Liebhauser       F25          1:15:47
Lisa Lynde             F37          1:15:47
Patrick Kane           M52          1:15:47
Michael Myers          M45          1:15:47
Tina Sykes             F23          1:15:47
Rebecca Seuberling     F45          1:15:47
Cheri Wemhoff          F20          1:15:47
Scott Shafer           M47          1:15:47
RICH RYAN              M45          1:15:47
Jennifer Cech          F23          1:15:48
Amy Stone              F32          1:15:48
Teresa Edwards         F40          1:15:48
Liz Vacco              F25          1:15:48
Ryan Schellpeper       M27          1:15:48
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David Vorwaller        M41          1:15:48
Karen Rolfe            F23          1:15:48
JIM STERKEL            M59          1:15:48
Lane Hollis            M39          1:15:48
Kelli Bee              F22          1:15:48
Kelley Crabill         F18          1:15:48
Krista Galchutt        F28          1:15:48
Nancy Plemmons         F51          1:15:49
Jessica Crabill        F20          1:15:49
Steven Bein            M26          1:15:49
Kelsey Hanson          F11          1:15:49
Emily Ringoen          F8           1:15:49
Richard Leyendecker    M39          1:15:49
Leanna Leisenring      F34          1:15:49
Susan Ringoen          F37          1:15:50
Hector Lopez           M44          1:15:50
Chuck Howe             M71          1:15:50
Laura Culberson        F32          1:15:50
Soren Frykholm         M9           1:15:50
Angela Rose            F25          1:15:50
Harold Payte           M72          1:15:50
Michael Saunders       M51          1:15:50
Ashley Barnard         F29          1:15:50
Kelsie Cady            F12          1:15:50
Martha McBowan         F48          1:15:51
Nancy Geyer            F48          1:15:51
Ellin Todd             F51          1:15:51
Win Cady               M42          1:15:51
Stephen Knapp          M30          1:15:51
Denise Richardson      F24          1:15:51
Ruth Lo                F24          1:15:51
Dan Tursman            M26          1:15:51
Susan Estes            F56          1:15:51
Leslie Ranniger        F45          1:15:51
Jackie Broadhurst      F24          1:15:52
Jamieson Reinhard      M9           1:15:52
Corey Rosen            F23          1:15:52
Jennifer Edmondson     F19          1:15:53
Jill Peterson          F23          1:15:53
Wendy Bates            F29          1:15:53
Ryan Beard             M10          1:15:53
Samuel Cervantes       M15          1:15:53
Jane Manning           F60          1:15:53
Betsy Burke            F23          1:15:54
Andrew Bradford        M32          1:15:54
Ciara Knight           F14          1:15:54
Mary Caamano           F39          1:15:54
Margaret Moore         F37          1:15:54
Molly Ferris           F37          1:15:54
Lavinia Marquez        M32          1:15:55
Christina Szoke        F19          1:15:55
Nichole Grabowski      F24          1:15:55
Erica Meade            F16          1:15:55
Kathie Deja            F32          1:15:55
Lisa Laville           F40          1:15:55
Paul Arnold            M66          1:15:55
Hannibal Rudy          M24          1:15:55
Linda Smith            F46          1:15:55
Benjamin Kates         M8           1:15:55
Brenda Morehead        F27          1:15:56
Joselyn Magnan         F23          1:15:56
Jennifer Clarke        F33          1:15:56
Sadie Halvorsen        F13          1:15:56
Jacob Becker           M13          1:15:56
Therese Curtin         F46          1:15:56
Jennifer Douglas       F30          1:15:56
Jenny Winer            F12          1:15:56
Juliette Pepper        F32          1:15:56
Alissa England         F12          1:15:56
Lauren Ruth            F16          1:15:57
Darlene Halvorsen      F41          1:15:57
Tommy Joyce            M12          1:15:57
Kristen McFarland      F39          1:15:57
Bret Ryno              M35          1:15:57
Jonathan Kates         M40          1:15:57
Charlotte Marticorena  F17          1:15:57
Brandilyn Tebo         F8           1:15:57
Mary Mayer             F59          1:15:57
Marion Wilkinson       F42          1:15:58
Gary Winer             M45          1:15:58
Barbara Earnest        F61          1:15:58
Jamie Feuerstein       F13          1:15:58
Jamie Clark            F12          1:15:58
Andy Richardson        M33          1:15:58
Emily Schmitt          F23          1:15:58
Courtney Ritscher      F19          1:15:59
Jared Malament         M19          1:15:59
Stephanie Kennedy-Mall F33          1:15:59
Lisa Anderson          F33          1:15:59
Roberto Silvas         M30          1:15:59
Emily Richardson       F30          1:16:00
Erin Fried             F15          1:16:00
Ryan Behl              M10          1:16:00
Bryan Benke            M44          1:16:00
Dustin Traucrnicht     M20          1:16:00
Hannah Mabel           F26          1:16:00
Ron Peremel            M37          1:16:00
Candace Ritscher       F14          1:16:00
Julie Nicodemus        F33          1:16:00
Lynette Blocher        F36          1:16:00

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 254/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Tabitha Bute           F15          1:16:00
Harry Burns            M55          1:16:01
Kelly Luck             F14          1:16:01
Dave Veldman           M46          1:16:01
Lisa Blocher           F36          1:16:01
Josie McCurdy          F29          1:16:01
Patty Johnson          F38          1:16:01
Michael Behl           M43          1:16:01
Marsha Prokuski        F36          1:16:02
Charlie Hiller         M12          1:16:02
Gary McClelland        M54          1:16:02
Greg Steckline         M36          1:16:02
Mike Pallatino         M46          1:16:02
Aubrey Fearn           F13          1:16:02
Claudine Schneider     F50          1:16:02
Hing Dau Wong          M20          1:16:02
Jennifer Marx          F24          1:16:03
Bill Schafer           M50          1:16:03
Adam Starr             M33          1:16:03
Melissa Almaguer       F30          1:16:03
Colin Baldwin          M33          1:16:04
Mark Casey             M47          1:16:04
Leah Parker            F19          1:16:04
Burton Stevens         M27          1:16:04
Trudy Pfeiffer         F40          1:16:04
Christine Steckline    F32          1:16:04
Kristin Anderson       F34          1:16:04
Max Wolfe              M12          1:16:05
Jennifer Dozer         F28          1:16:05
Colette Toavs          F27          1:16:05
Evvie Moravec          F52          1:16:05
Debbie Steinmann       F39          1:16:06
Morgan Skinner         M22          1:16:06
Don Nicolay            M60          1:16:06
Jon Faurot             M55          1:16:06
James Pribyl           M54          1:16:06
Lisa Lovett            F21          1:16:06
Joseph Messmer         M60          1:16:06
Tom Joyce              M41          1:16:06
JAY BEA THORNILEY      F56          1:16:06
Kathy Ziemer           F38          1:16:07
Rebecca Steinbach      F27          1:16:07
Susan Stevens          F27          1:16:07
Steve Schurr           M41          1:16:07
Bryce Waldman          M8           1:16:07
Lara Widner            F21          1:16:07
Julian Bucknall        M45          1:16:07
Andrea O'Connell       F32          1:16:07
David England          M52          1:16:07
Jane Peterson          F44          1:16:07
Lori Call              F29          1:16:07
James Dozer            M34          1:16:07
Cindy Smith            F45          1:16:08
Sean Kinney            M12          1:16:08
William Deverell       M70          1:16:08
Michael C. Duffy       M36          1:16:08
Diana Olson            F46          1:16:08
Jackie Huffman         F13          1:16:08
Lesley Hunt            F28          1:16:09
Anna Maria Santorno-Vo F40          1:16:09
Mckinsie Barnes        F12          1:16:09
Terry McDaneld         M51          1:16:09
Fred Azama             M56          1:16:09
Rebecca Waldman        F39          1:16:09
Hal Bruff              M58          1:16:09
John Anderson          M40          1:16:09
Reuben Salcido         M37          1:16:09
Molly Macdonald        F32          1:16:10
Karen Garyet           F47          1:16:10
Suzanne Meintzer       F29          1:16:10
Stephanie Slavick      F36          1:16:10
Elliot Smith           M11          1:16:10
Gerald Hunt            M64          1:16:10
Joe Gierlac            M38          1:16:10
Mahadevan Ramesh       M46          1:16:11
Heidi Ray              F27          1:16:11
Vicki Swindell         F48          1:16:12
Louise Cass            F56          1:16:12
Debbie Sunderland      F27          1:16:12
Les Berry              M68          1:16:12
Rachel Markwald        F24          1:16:12
Bruce Clack            M57          1:16:12
Jeff Weitzel           M45          1:16:12
Bill McKillip          M59          1:16:12
Archibald Mackay       M70          1:16:13
Monique Belanger       F26          1:16:13
Sarah Conklin          F28          1:16:13
Mara Crombie           F34          1:16:13
Michelle Powner        F24          1:16:13
Linda Brown            F43          1:16:14
Elizabeth Cameron      F45          1:16:14
Russell Thorpe         M19          1:16:14
Britt Jones            F33          1:16:14
Lisa Fischer           F31          1:16:15
Steven Naples          M41          1:16:15
Emily Solomon          F23          1:16:15
Jennifer Boots         F25          1:16:15
Brett Warren           M13          1:16:15
Lindsay J Halgren      F22          1:16:15
Jackie McCallister     F18          1:16:15
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Hutch Monteson         M53          1:16:15
Don Carlson            M61          1:16:15
Wesley Adams           M10          1:16:15
Andy Vieth             M13          1:16:16
John Jordan            M39          1:16:16
Erin Lahr              F24          1:16:16
Alissa Shelton         F21          1:16:16
Brenda Brown           F28          1:16:16
Roberto Garcia         M57          1:16:16
Joe Adams              M42          1:16:16
Murray Howell          M48          1:16:16
Bryce Spaur            M11          1:16:16
Deb Stanley            F35          1:16:16
Joanna Charron         F20          1:16:16
Jaclyn Chappell        F24          1:16:16
Cindy Green            F33          1:16:16
Tatiana Cone           F24          1:16:17
Stephen Tebo           M57          1:16:17
Samantha Lewis         F24          1:16:17
Dana Dietrich          F15          1:16:17
Jeff Tappeiner         M36          1:16:17
Kelly Smith            F32          1:16:18
Jill Charron           F21          1:16:18
Randy Dietrich         M46          1:16:18
Jennifer Charron       F23          1:16:18
Matt Ferriolo          M27          1:16:18
Randy Fleischacker     M48          1:16:19
Jill Cook              F23          1:16:19
Rob Cleary             M58          1:16:19
Jeffrey Statz          M53          1:16:19
Heidi Simon            F32          1:16:19
Andrew Trenka          M68          1:16:19
Sonja Clark            F59          1:16:19
Alan Lynch             M32          1:16:19
Bill Bauer             M60          1:16:20
Thomas Regur           M10          1:16:20
Janice Baker           F50          1:16:20
Hillary Ball           F26          1:16:20
Robin Joyce            F29          1:16:20
Tori Mitchell          F11          1:16:20
Stephen Sims           M9           1:16:20
Carrie Kelley          F29          1:16:20
Carmen Mitchell        F41          1:16:21
Denise Breidenbach     F39          1:16:21
Claudia Lewis          F46          1:16:21
Craig Armstrong        M55          1:16:21
Paul Beaty             M46          1:16:21
Anita Lowe             F13          1:16:21
Kelsey O'neal          F12          1:16:21
Johnny Walker          M47          1:16:21
Megan Phares           F26          1:16:22
Alison Liley           F27          1:16:22
F Wallace Pope Jr      M61          1:16:22
Brenda Santopietro     F28          1:16:22
Rob Emshwiller         M28          1:16:22
Charlotte Landvik      F32          1:16:22
Joanne Barnard         F39          1:16:22
Kristina Gill          F24          1:16:23
Renee Burris           F27          1:16:23
Lauren Marchand        F16          1:16:23
Megan Pickert          F12          1:16:23
Corinna Ruth           F37          1:16:24
Esther Parson          F49          1:16:24
Neil Miller            M29          1:16:24
Tyler Larsen           M24          1:16:24
Lynn Nicolay           F55          1:16:24
Larry Williams         M31          1:16:25
Evan Landvik           M38          1:16:25
Jodi Woodfield         F45          1:16:25
Kim Gilman             F32          1:16:25
Michelle Mandel        F21          1:16:25
ML Robles              F47          1:16:26
Jessica Mandel         F24          1:16:26
James Lee              M52          1:16:26
Lauren Barnard         F12          1:16:26
Elizabeth Hunter       F52          1:16:26
George Mah             M64          1:16:26
Arlyn Andrews          F30          1:16:26
Joan Crawford          F45          1:16:26
Russ Miller            M30          1:16:26
Elissa Gutt            F25          1:16:27
Rick Gilmore           M46          1:16:27
Todd Christianson      M33          1:16:27
Danica Cline           F11          1:16:27
Dee Gilmore            F47          1:16:27
Jean McNicol           F53          1:16:27
Mark Colbenson         M14          1:16:27
Donna Loporto          F48          1:16:27
Jodi Schlang           F33          1:16:27
Torre Jenkins          F11          1:16:28
Andrea Hammersley      F32          1:16:28
Bobby Cendali          M9           1:16:28
Brianne Miers          F25          1:16:28
Noah Hirsch            M8           1:16:29
Laurie Poyer           F40          1:16:29
Mitchell Giddens       M36          1:16:29
Mary Andes             F32          1:16:29
Anna Schreiber         F37          1:16:29
Avery Oatman           F12          1:16:29
Linda Bondar           F53          1:16:29
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Juanita Esquibel       F33          1:16:29
Aubrey Harkrader       F13          1:16:29
Diane Miller           F43          1:16:29
Debra Harrison         F44          1:16:30
Irene Rodriguez        F42          1:16:30
Bessie Flynn           F23          1:16:30
Sara Yelton            F27          1:16:30
Lauren Gonzalez        F13          1:16:30
Art Hirsch             M49          1:16:30
Jacqueline Decker      F24          1:16:31
Martin Kruger          M30          1:16:31
Joel Blevins           M32          1:16:31
Gina Felicissimo       F12          1:16:31
Tamra Rowland          F30          1:16:31
Charles Stark          M62          1:16:32
Kaj Lauridsen          M67          1:16:32
Tom Gromley            M47          1:16:32
Timothy Bertola        M36          1:16:32
Kathie Lester          F57          1:16:32
Carol Stewart          F54          1:16:32
Dee Ann Hoskins        F48          1:16:33
Brittany Johnson       F10          1:16:33
Kimberly Westfall      F20          1:16:33
Patricia Broxton       F42          1:16:33
Carrie Brinker         F28          1:16:33
Courtney Boote         F12          1:16:33
Kimberly Hollingsworth F40          1:16:33
Carrie Higbee          F23          1:16:34
Nicole Harris          F27          1:16:34
Nancy Dunaway          F48          1:16:34
Kay Johnson            F49          1:16:34
Andrew Cantrell        M14          1:16:34
Mike Sargent           M62          1:16:34
Sarrah Goodwin         F27          1:16:34
Daniel Decker          M51          1:16:35
Lily Lucero            F64          1:16:35
Jeanette Jenkins       F37          1:16:35
Julia Drose            F44          1:16:35
Lynn Baxter            F42          1:16:35
David Hatton           M56          1:16:35
Mackenzie Patterson    F11          1:16:35
Anne-Marie Gunderson   F38          1:16:35
David Goodwin          M26          1:16:36
Rosalyn Luong          F24          1:16:36
Jared Thompson         M13          1:16:36
Matthew Reaves         M40          1:16:36
Catherine Farrell      F43          1:16:37
Melissa Brown          F15          1:16:37
Carrie Murray          F26          1:16:37
Steven Dameron         M54          1:16:37
Lilac Muller           F30          1:16:37
Kim Copeland           F42          1:16:38
Keenan Baxter          M10          1:16:38
Kelley King            F31          1:16:38
Donna Sichko           F48          1:16:38
Bethany Biehl          F29          1:16:38
Nancy Sims             F46          1:16:38
Jennifer Bixby         F27          1:16:38
Margaret Murray        F55          1:16:39
Jacob Welch            M15          1:16:39
Sharon Crawford        F37          1:16:39
Debi Kennison          F38          1:16:39
Julie Schwartz         F23          1:16:39
Clark Crawford         M38          1:16:39
Johnnie Ramirez        F49          1:16:39
Meg Stocker            F21          1:16:39
Devan Coburn           M11          1:16:40
Thomas Bergen          M38          1:16:40
Sandy Fisher           M39          1:16:40
Warren Smadbeck        M56          1:16:40
Ellen Kahn             F48          1:16:40
Christie Boote         F14          1:16:40
Lynne Cavazos          M54          1:16:40
Robert Forrest         M29          1:16:40
Emma Smadbeck          F21          1:16:40
Beth Feresten          F34          1:16:40
Elizabeth Reed         F39          1:16:41
Kristi Davis           F35          1:16:41
Debbie Reed            F48          1:16:41
Samantha Birnbach      F20          1:16:41
Deb Laubisch           F41          1:16:41
Gene Marsh             F57          1:16:41
Kevin Fantz            M19          1:16:42
Jennifer Carroll       F30          1:16:42
Cathy Boote            F41          1:16:42
Cati Crist             F22          1:16:42
Mark Birnbach          M55          1:16:42
Teresa Canno           F43          1:16:42
Nicole Schwab          F22          1:16:42
KRISTIN DEVRIES        F28          1:16:42
Kathy Wemhoff          F50          1:16:43
Regan Peschel          F25          1:16:43
Justin Brownstone      M18          1:16:43
Jon Rogers-Peckham     M36          1:16:43
Maureen Brennan        F28          1:16:43
Tawny Talkington       F13          1:16:43
Jennifer Williams      F32          1:16:43
Karla Lambert          F25          1:16:43
Beth Berntson          F48          1:16:43
Eric Turner            M36          1:16:44
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Valerie Tripp          F13          1:16:44
Harry Simon            M53          1:16:44
Marshall Washburn      M35          1:16:44
Tsahai Sandrock        F50          1:16:44
Mark Hagelberg         M19          1:16:44
Daniel Giroux          M40          1:16:44
Susan Maxheimer        F38          1:16:44
John Wilson            M48          1:16:44
Christine Rudy         F15          1:16:44
Janine Rowsey          F39          1:16:44
Jacklyn Bonner         F66          1:16:44
Kathy Schwartz         F29          1:16:45
Ginny Wilson           F41          1:16:45
Mathew Heiser          M30          1:16:45
Terri Hill             F39          1:16:45
Ashley Michelson       F14          1:16:45
Jeffrey Selph          M27          1:16:45
Connie Fisher          F42          1:16:45
Susan Wassell          F26          1:16:46
Robin Su               F12          1:16:46
Robynn Tripp           F41          1:16:46
Leslie Rogers-Peckham  F38          1:16:46
Tiana Stastny          F14          1:16:46
Carla Van Hofwegen     F50          1:16:46
Evan Miller            M17          1:16:46
Michael Daly           M54          1:16:46
Kelly Leatherwood      F32          1:16:46
Patty Romero           F50          1:16:46
Beth Rhodes            F31          1:16:46
Natalie Cook           F28          1:16:47
Douglas Stines         M52          1:16:47
Sarah Long             F35          1:16:47
Charles Wassell        M53          1:16:47
Susie Smith            F25          1:16:47
Cathy Mooney           F30          1:16:47
Kelsey Prestesater     F11          1:16:47
Jon Rice               M14          1:16:47
Brian Hopkins          M60          1:16:48
ROBERTO ANTONIO RAMIRE M16          1:16:48
Dennis Sykes           M54          1:16:48
Jan McGregor           F50          1:16:48
Thomas Rice            M47          1:16:49
Ken Switzer            M58          1:16:49
Carlos Rodrieguiz      M23          1:16:49
Maria Olivia Martinez  F42          1:16:49
Julie Redlinger        F33          1:16:49
Laurann McCarthy       F39          1:16:49
Michael McAuliffe      M13          1:16:49
Suzanne Dowd           F40          1:16:50
Barbara Roosa          F47          1:16:50
Gillian Driscoll       F53          1:16:50
Heidi Lightenburger    F13          1:16:50
Sally Houk             F47          1:16:50
Cherie White           F58          1:16:51
Barb McKinster         F40          1:16:51
Kraig Prestesater      M44          1:16:51
Joy Sykes              F29          1:16:51
Gregory Newcomb        M22          1:16:51
Chris Simmons          M20          1:16:51
Monica Spontarelli     F38          1:16:51
Kelly Moser            F24          1:16:51
Karyn Veghte           F30          1:16:52
Carrie Haugen          F30          1:16:52
Bonnie Geier           F61          1:16:52
Alyssa Saunders        F19          1:16:52
Jen Sprinkle           F24          1:16:53
Michael Alt            M38          1:16:53
Neka Hafezzadeh        F18          1:16:53
Jeanie Marsh           F53          1:16:53
Jonathan Nixon         M21          1:16:53
Kianna Collier         F26          1:16:53
Michael Nelson         M44          1:16:53
Kelsey King            F20          1:16:54
Steve Wheeler          M48          1:16:54
Christian Whitmer      M24          1:16:54
Andrew Brueckner       M36          1:16:54
Amanda McClain         F13          1:16:54
Travis McClain         M20          1:16:54
Katie Martinet         F13          1:16:54
David Lacey            M56          1:16:54
Javi Bone              F25          1:16:54
Jeanne Brueckner       F31          1:16:54
John Chisum            M35          1:16:55
Kevin West             M36          1:16:55
Michael Foster         M20          1:16:55
Osamu Ojima            M34          1:16:55
Dann Walker            M62          1:16:55
Carie Fantozzi         F26          1:16:55
Lisa Brownstone        F14          1:16:55
KRISTI OLSON           F30          1:16:55
Shannon Cleary         F13          1:16:55
Michael Kair           M35          1:16:55
Terry Kelly            M56          1:16:55
Katrina Marshall       F13          1:16:55
Noboru Kuwata          M28          1:16:55
ANDREA SIMMONS         F56          1:16:56
Jean McAuliffe         F45          1:16:56
Jamalee Stone          F42          1:16:56
Carol King             F51          1:16:56
Rebecca Swihart        F33          1:16:56
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Harley King            M69          1:16:57
Jennifer Pacic         F23          1:16:57
Andy Sydow             M10          1:16:57
Aaron Jones            M11          1:16:57
Ray Deal               M49          1:16:57
Bud Rubin              M79          1:16:57
Charles King           M80          1:16:57
Bret Waddell           M44          1:16:57
Cecily Wilson          F42          1:16:57
Stephanie Melton       F12          1:16:58
Ram Rajasekar          M43          1:16:58
Charles Pike           M59          1:16:58
Rachel Gonzalez        F14          1:16:58
Kris Mostellar         F39          1:16:58
Mike Stretchberry      M61          1:16:58
Heather Shore          F33          1:16:58
Kristfor Sentel        M13          1:16:59
Jerry Anttila          M46          1:16:59
Raelynn Ardalan        F41          1:16:59
Haley Schumacher       F9           1:16:59
Janel Domenico         F35          1:16:59
Jonathan Pacic         M26          1:16:59
Shelley Austin         F38          1:16:59
Stacy Sunny            F36          1:16:59
Gaelan Gill            M26          1:17:00
Effie Pagratis         F12          1:17:00
Lyman Currier          M7           1:17:00
John Schumacher        M45          1:17:00
Harold Schuessler      M76          1:17:00
Nora Lecesse           F10          1:17:01
Cheryl Cohen           F57          1:17:01
Janice Hill            F26          1:17:01
Valencia Lo            F18          1:17:01
Barbara McCarthy       F49          1:17:01
Cathy Pike             F57          1:17:01
Graeson Lewis          M23          1:17:01
Holly Stegall          F34          1:17:01
Alex Pachikov          M21          1:17:01
Jane Lahman            F53          1:17:01
Tyler Donchez          M10          1:17:02
David Fulker           M58          1:17:02
Ariel Monarez          F10          1:17:02
Chris Collier          M30          1:17:02
Jolie Hicks            F13          1:17:02
Ray Schulte            M42          1:17:02
Andrea Meyer           F30          1:17:02
Michael Padbury        M56          1:17:02
Sage Goldnik           M8           1:17:02
Maria Romero           F23          1:17:03
Anna Byrnes            F23          1:17:03
John Ogrodnik          M46          1:17:03
Jaclyn Best            F10          1:17:03
Robert Donchez         M38          1:17:03
Kim Phi                M26          1:17:03
Zoe Shuchter           F13          1:17:03
Vincent Lally          M79          1:17:03
Victor Lam             M30          1:17:04
Michael Lecesse        M46          1:17:04
Linda Muller           F57          1:17:04
Cory Crist             F24          1:17:04
Parker Rice            M12          1:17:04
Craig Ciarlelli        M47          1:17:04
Cindy Southard         F46          1:17:04
Blaine Hemphill        M48          1:17:05
Deb Cadwallader        F43          1:17:05
Barbara Harvey         F51          1:17:05
Jennifer Ziemer        F25          1:17:05
Isaac Bucher           M11          1:17:05
Mohammed Salam         M51          1:17:05
Christopher Ayala      M30          1:17:05
Chase Grabau           M12          1:17:06
Reed Killam            M49          1:17:06
Audra Nekuda           F30          1:17:07
Brenda Trujillo        F40          1:17:07
Jordana Brownstone     F14          1:17:07
Michelle Cox           F32          1:17:07
Anna Hanson            F17          1:17:07
Shannon Courtney       F36          1:17:07
Jay Novacek            M57          1:17:08
Gary Laughlin          M56          1:17:08
Nicole Tobin           F26          1:17:08
Jeff Soderborg         M30          1:17:08
Jaime Howard           F16          1:17:08
Logan Wilkins          M12          1:17:08
Kent Quackenbush       M50          1:17:08
Nick Green             M12          1:17:08
Amy Thieme             F51          1:17:09
Bernadette Bernal      F52          1:17:09
Brett Tischler         M29          1:17:09
Jane Breker            F37          1:17:09
Kathleen McCormick     F47          1:17:09
Louise Moeller         F45          1:17:09
Jennifer Colwell       F30          1:17:10
Lana Reeves            F51          1:17:10
Jason Murdock          M12          1:17:10
Lori Davis             F31          1:17:10
Bruce Christensen      M64          1:17:10
Shannon McNierney      F15          1:17:10
Londi Howard           F25          1:17:10
Sarah Loberg           F10          1:17:10
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Megan Lederer          F25          1:17:10
Judi Jackson           F47          1:17:10
Lisa Teesch-Maguire    F25          1:17:10
Linda French           F35          1:17:11
Michael Navarro        M13          1:17:11
Bob Yost               M60          1:17:11
Roger Smith            M53          1:17:11
Ellie Moeller          F9           1:17:11
Melissa Heinig         F37          1:17:11
Paul Arell             M54          1:17:11
Kelli McNierney        F19          1:17:11
Michelle Malone        F28          1:17:12
Regina Kania           F33          1:17:12
James French           M35          1:17:12
Janice Stenbuck        F48          1:17:12
Mercedes Stolcis       F29          1:17:13
Stephan Ohlsson        M12          1:17:13
Laurel Solomon         F27          1:17:13
Jim Koontz             M37          1:17:13
Leslie Parker          F43          1:17:13
Michael Minard         M59          1:17:13
Kerstin Bradford       F23          1:17:14
Nancy Kenney           F35          1:17:14
Thomas Macomber        M50          1:17:14
Patrick Jones          M33          1:17:14
Ronald Tim Schuette    M43          1:17:14
Nancy Niquette         F31          1:17:14
Mary Kaehny            F61          1:17:14
Michele Noonan         F56          1:17:14
Shirley Dominguez      F50          1:17:14
Michele Garcia         F34          1:17:15
Alison Conner          F13          1:17:15
John Humpal            M36          1:17:15
Robert Faircloth       M50          1:17:15
Corinne Goellnitz      F54          1:17:15
Bette Erickson         F43          1:17:15
Kim Sanders            F42          1:17:15
Kale Cheng             M28          1:17:15
Brittany Morse         F16          1:17:15
Juan Ramirez           M30          1:17:16
Lois Anderson          F53          1:17:16
Brigett Hansen         F11          1:17:16
Troy Brandt            M32          1:17:16
Lindsay Ostrom         F10          1:17:17
Ed Havens              M50          1:17:17
Amy Loberg             F9           1:17:17
Bree Munger            F27          1:17:17
Brian Le               M31          1:17:17
Lynette Havens         F44          1:17:17
Allan Hale             M45          1:17:18
Laurie Humpal          F39          1:17:18
Abbey Knox             F21          1:17:18
Kathy Loberg           F42          1:17:18
Richard Mitchell       M61          1:17:18
Liz Zea                F31          1:17:18
Shane Sauer            M27          1:17:18
Maria Delier           F51          1:17:18
Dawn Klaus             F31          1:17:18
Hari Trivedi           M16          1:17:18
Milou Wallis           F48          1:17:18
Lee Rubino             M48          1:17:18
Jeffrey Larson         M53          1:17:19
Jenni DeKam            F27          1:17:19
Betty Cathers          F59          1:17:19
Diana Nguyen           F23          1:17:19
Rebecca Gerze          F46          1:17:19
Gary Paulson           M48          1:17:19
T.R. Young             M11          1:17:19
Jane Kellogg           F65          1:17:19
Ben Miller             M10          1:17:19
Scott Larson           M7           1:17:19
Aren P Hansen          M12          1:17:19
Perri Melton           F23          1:17:19
Jared Bevans           M13          1:17:19
Tara Lamb              F31          1:17:19
Tracie Zakavec         F27          1:17:19
William Goode          M39          1:17:20
Janene Love            F51          1:17:20
Adriana Molello        F15          1:17:20
Kelly Shanahan         F26          1:17:20
Douglas Miller         M50          1:17:20
Martha Arabalo-Ortiz   F36          1:17:20
Lani Doering           F52          1:17:20
Gregory Robl           M37          1:17:20
Kaycie Rosen           F26          1:17:20
Jill Hinn              F29          1:17:20
Adrienne Allison       F29          1:17:20
Grant Bray             M30          1:17:21
Robin McGrew           F34          1:17:21
Greg Lamb              M34          1:17:21
Ellen Doty             F68          1:17:21
Sarah Horton           F31          1:17:21
Linda Beal             F53          1:17:21
Ignacio Imaz           M33          1:17:22
James Foster           M43          1:17:22
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:17:22
Peggy Whitaker         F41          1:17:23
Bryan St. John         M28          1:17:23
Lisa Manning           F35          1:17:23
Elaine Yarbrough       F54          1:17:23
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Kelsey Moore           F12          1:17:23
Christy Cerrone        F31          1:17:23
Chad Lake              M31          1:17:23
Sam Hager              M7           1:17:23
Richard Campbell       M47          1:17:24
Chelsea Ruff           F12          1:17:24
Anne Covey             F28          1:17:24
Chelsea Greene         F12          1:17:24
Melissa Effland        F25          1:17:24
Dolores Gilden         F27          1:17:24
James Gilmore          M38          1:17:24
Laurie Danahey         F42          1:17:24
Alex Budd              M9           1:17:25
Lisa Meyer             F37          1:17:25
Renee Bluechel         F26          1:17:25
Caleigh Campbell       F14          1:17:25
Andree Soderfelt       F21          1:17:25
Patty Hahn             F47          1:17:25
John Whitaker          M51          1:17:25
Sharon Bloom           F29          1:17:25
Devyn Boeckner         F14          1:17:26
Chris Kenny            F45          1:17:26
David Selby            M28          1:17:26
Rick Tocquigny         M46          1:17:26
Daniel Konopka         M19          1:17:26
Jessica Romero         F13          1:17:26
Jill Fedler            F24          1:17:26
Antonio De La Torre    M18          1:17:26
Lynne Sommer           F29          1:17:26
Scott Walker           M47          1:17:26
Christina Iatriois     F10          1:17:26
Torsten Froede         M28          1:17:26
Cliff Donnelly         M48          1:17:26
Jane Snyder            F34          1:17:26
Jim Sumerfield         M37          1:17:27
Christina Allen        F32          1:17:27
Magali Lutz            F29          1:17:27
Todd Wallis            M13          1:17:27
Stephanie De La Torre  F13          1:17:27
Ana Prinster           F13          1:17:27
Kevin Boyer            M8           1:17:27
Emma Iatridis          F8           1:17:27
Paul Moya              M64          1:17:28
Nelda Maschmeyer       F22          1:17:28
Kristen Littlepage     F11          1:17:28
Erin Counihan          F24          1:17:28
Benjamin Hamilton      M27          1:17:28
Meghan McCracken       F27          1:17:28
Edward Martinez        M41          1:17:28
Linda Adams            F46          1:17:28
Mark Schehrer          M15          1:17:28
Joseph Montante        M53          1:17:28
Karin Lorentzon        F38          1:17:29
Dan Hartwig            M30          1:17:29
Helen Turnbull         F36          1:17:29
Yvette Maez            F35          1:17:29
David Thornsby         M49          1:17:29
Dani Shotwell          F13          1:17:29
Jay Littlepage         M43          1:17:29
Jeff Mack              M14          1:17:30
Dianne Ludera          F47          1:17:30
Jim McCann             M52          1:17:30
Brian Hansen           M52          1:17:30
Ashley Barton          F14          1:17:30
Jonelle Holzmann       F17          1:17:30
Ramie Park             F32          1:17:30
Lisa McCann            F23          1:17:30
Jake Lambert           M8           1:17:30
Katie Jenkins          F14          1:17:30
Betsy Keyack           F49          1:17:30
Michele Turner         F28          1:17:31
Laura Lyon             F47          1:17:31
Tim Lambert            M37          1:17:31
Ashley Stevens         F14          1:17:31
Christy Cardo          F34          1:17:31
Debra Noyes            F46          1:17:31
Joan Podgorski         F57          1:17:31
Vivian Lu              F13          1:17:32
Heidi Guenther         F16          1:17:32
Sabrina Muroya         F22          1:17:32
Nancy Rawls            F44          1:17:32
Margaret Eckel         F51          1:17:32
Danielle Stephens      F13          1:17:32
Lacey Condreay         F18          1:17:32
Sean Pease             M34          1:17:33
Stacey Trujillo        F32          1:17:33
Andrea Sowell          F33          1:17:33
Kim Orr                F37          1:17:33
John Rawls             M45          1:17:33
John Flynn             M44          1:17:34
Mark Almquist          M27          1:17:34
Kyle Sumerfield        M9           1:17:34
Rebecca A Snedden      F55          1:17:34
Dulcy Booth            F26          1:17:34
Will Head              M53          1:17:35
Christina Juhasz-Wood  F18          1:17:35
Heather Deacon         F23          1:17:35
Arlene Zaffle          F46          1:17:35
Robert Knapp           M57          1:17:35
Kathi Grupp            F44          1:17:35
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Leslie Deacon          F19          1:17:35
Kerry Humphrey         F33          1:17:35
Amanda Clarke          F35          1:17:36
Kenny Murawski         M27          1:17:37
Alison Mason           F13          1:17:37
Daniele Dellarossa     M13          1:17:37
Mandisa Chiro          F14          1:17:37
Branden Effland        M25          1:17:37
Cindy Counter          F48          1:17:37
Carla Tocquigny        F45          1:17:37
Aidan Hamm             M15          1:17:38
Barbara Byrne-Dellaros F38          1:17:38
Erin Westfall          F22          1:17:38
Kasandra Robbert       F28          1:17:39
Jessica Hanson         F11          1:17:39
Evans Karen            F30          1:17:39
David Hersh            M44          1:17:39
Connie Parsons         F50          1:17:39
Debra Clark            F48          1:17:40
Alexi Sanders          F14          1:17:40
Tom Chenault           M50          1:17:40
Caroline Melhado       F12          1:17:40
Gena Strang            F36          1:17:41
Pamela Lander          F44          1:17:41
Kathleen Sautel        F56          1:17:41
Diane Monsen           F33          1:17:41
Mackenzie Cooke        F12          1:17:42
Marc Hasfjord          M56          1:17:42
Markie Capone          F13          1:17:42
Cindi Nehrke           F35          1:17:42
Henry Stiles           M39          1:17:42
Patrick Lambert        M56          1:17:42
Melissa Kirby          F15          1:17:42
Hana Sotola            F46          1:17:42
Michi Whittall         F18          1:17:42
Autumn Storm           F25          1:17:43
Brenda Demars          F50          1:17:43
Justin Monsen          M32          1:17:43
Natalie Chidester      F17          1:17:43
Molly McNamara         F41          1:17:43
Sari Keilman           F57          1:17:43
Tanner Tweten          M22          1:17:43
Salvador Auday         M40          1:17:43
Carlos Cebrian         M33          1:17:43
Lynn Kuemmel           F48          1:17:43
Emily Till             F23          1:17:44
Samantha Auday         F8           1:17:44
Vic Durnell            M67          1:17:44
Glenda Haroldson       F31          1:17:44
Vickie Baker           F41          1:17:44
John Bristow           M53          1:17:44
Jeanne Eastman         F39          1:17:44
Christina Cabbage      F24          1:17:44
Rod Prentice           M56          1:17:44
Cathryn Pope           F23          1:17:44
Oscar Ponce            M13          1:17:45
Robin Jones            F37          1:17:45
William Pepper         M59          1:17:45
Molly Hamm             F12          1:17:45
Rayshawn Suddeth       M10          1:17:45
Ronald Dale            M64          1:17:45
Carrie Schneider-Mille F24          1:17:45
Cindi Melde            F21          1:17:45
Dolores Martinez       F62          1:17:45
Carole Talbert         F59          1:17:46
Scoie Loop             F26          1:17:46
Molly Chaulk           F25          1:17:46
Evie Jones             F60          1:17:46
Jessie McEvoy          F23          1:17:46
Lloyd Talbert          M59          1:17:46
Elizabeth Miller       F54          1:17:46
Julie Mock             F51          1:17:46
Robby Snyder           M11          1:17:46
Corey Barkwill         M44          1:17:47
Kelcey Powell          F26          1:17:47
Peter Rumbles          M13          1:17:47
Reed Weimer            M44          1:17:47
Suzanne Lawrence       F30          1:17:47
Amy Cooper             F25          1:17:47
Jack Luderda           M54          1:17:47
Liam Mcniff            M9           1:17:47
Jim Jones              M62          1:17:47
Jane Salance           F48          1:17:47
Kacee Pikula           F34          1:17:48
Allan Fredericks       M51          1:17:48
Charlene Schneider     F50          1:17:48
Jill Hopp              F29          1:17:48
Brian Mcniff           M40          1:17:49
Edward Tuholske        M30          1:17:49
Deb Gleeson            F32          1:17:49
Robin Meyers           F26          1:17:49
Susie Gillig           F31          1:17:49
Brad Schulte           M45          1:17:49
Phil Antonelli         M44          1:17:50
Martin Sotola          M10          1:17:50
Abigail Hamlin         F25          1:17:50
Lora Iverson           F22          1:17:50
Nancy Holton           F48          1:17:51
Jane Hamner            F50          1:17:51
Jake Lollar            M14          1:17:51
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Henry Gozman           M38          1:17:51
John Knapp             M53          1:17:51
Sean Metzger           M7           1:17:52
Laurie Johnson         F39          1:17:52
Janet Wells            F49          1:17:52
Wendy Mullane          F33          1:17:52
Mary Reynolds          F36          1:17:52
Jennifer Sawkins       F18          1:17:52
Christopher Powell     M25          1:17:53
Victoria Baldwin       F31          1:17:53
Gary Craig             M51          1:17:53
Karen Waters           F31          1:17:53
Lorna Belden           F61          1:17:53
Jay Gleeson            M32          1:17:53
Jourdan Digsby         F13          1:17:53
Peggy Carter           F44          1:17:53
Echo Strong            F30          1:17:54
Patrick Sowders        M14          1:17:54
Frederick Slane        M44          1:17:54
Wyatt K. Metzger       M31          1:17:54
Kevin Smart            M15          1:17:54
Kathy Rice             F41          1:17:54
Jessica Abel           F23          1:17:55
Gari Ramirez           F32          1:17:55
Barbara Gapecki        F30          1:17:55
Brenda Klahr           F48          1:17:55
Lauren Hager           F42          1:17:55
Samantha Lewis         F7           1:17:55
Jennifer Eaton         F13          1:17:55
Geoff Noyes            M26          1:17:55
Thomas Digsby          M41          1:17:55
Melanie Snodell        F28          1:17:55
Cullen O'Brien         F31          1:17:56
Joanne Shaw            F32          1:17:56
Vicky Stoner           F53          1:17:56
Jed Esposito           M45          1:17:56
Kirk O'Brien           M32          1:17:56
Denise Culter          F31          1:17:56
Leslie Middleton       F39          1:17:57
Cindy Wangsvick        F28          1:17:57
Mary Russell           F55          1:17:57
Kimberly Powell        F24          1:17:57
Peggy Reed             F45          1:17:57
Jean Lewis             F37          1:17:57
Tara Savage            F24          1:17:57
Jesse Salinas          M56          1:17:57
Louisa Tur             F13          1:17:57
Yanie McCormick        F34          1:17:57
Andrew Algien          M12          1:17:58
Steve Tur              M47          1:17:58
Mary Koenig            M55          1:17:58
Emmalie Tur            F13          1:17:58
Diana Babcock          F47          1:17:58
JoLynn Schild          F27          1:17:58
Tracy French           M41          1:17:58
Scott Mickelson        M29          1:17:58
Julia Bartlett         F13          1:17:58
Scott Opie             M31          1:17:58
Tiffani Hissam         F16          1:17:59
George Lewman          M51          1:17:59
Cassie Gills           F8           1:17:59
Rosalie Gomez          F49          1:17:59
Karen Egan             F31          1:17:59
Kirsten Barkmeier      F12          1:17:59
Karen Neuman           F47          1:17:59
William Swigert        M26          1:18:00
Lorise Mickelson       F32          1:18:00
Russ Milane            M46          1:18:00
Bob Gills              M47          1:18:00
Albina Kamic           F16          1:18:00
Elizabeth Heffernan    F36          1:18:01
Anita Wolfe            F41          1:18:01
Carri Redmond          F29          1:18:01
Mathew Heffernan       M13          1:18:01
Todd Stancer           M41          1:18:01
Patrick Comer          M41          1:18:02
Kelly Summers          M60          1:18:02
Emily Anderson         F27          1:18:02
Teresa Chaulk          F33          1:18:02
Clark Hamilton         M58          1:18:02
Margaret Diabaldo      F51          1:18:03
Piper Wallingford      F13          1:18:03
Allison Kimble         F28          1:18:03
Jordan Rudolph         F6           1:18:03
Laura Liittman         F14          1:18:03
Cinda Ballard          F53          1:18:03
Karla Wood             F41          1:18:03
Taylor Fial            M9           1:18:03
Thomas Landauer        M70          1:18:04
Liam Comer-Weaver      M10          1:18:04
Connie Summers         F27          1:18:04
Aubrey Reiners         F14          1:18:04
Jessica Wilson         F19          1:18:04
Esteban Pacheco        M8           1:18:05
Barry Haas             M65          1:18:05
Frank Perez            M32          1:18:05
Donna Curkendall       F46          1:18:05
Daniel Morales         M20          1:18:05
Jeanette Bordner       F33          1:18:05
Katie Meyers           F41          1:18:06
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Bryan Dunn             M19          1:18:06
Andrew Mensik          M14          1:18:06
Maren Leonard          F14          1:18:06
Sean Baxter            M25          1:18:07
Elizabeth Mulvahill    F37          1:18:07
Kristen Whitehead      F12          1:18:07
Kris Weakland          F42          1:18:07
Christy Emshwiller     F29          1:18:08
Rich Harter            M44          1:18:08
Christine Sommers Aust F32          1:18:08
Randall Vigil          M44          1:18:08
Maria Martinez         F32          1:18:08
Marjorie Guesnier      F53          1:18:08
Anna Gisetti           F25          1:18:08
Angie Rubeck           F39          1:18:08
Tricia Heller          F36          1:18:08
Elma Avila             F14          1:18:08
Mercy Popoola          F41          1:18:09
Stephanie Sheldon      F18          1:18:09
John Ring              M48          1:18:09
Cathy Pardon           F32          1:18:09
Catherine Moore        F54          1:18:09
Kelsey Magnuson        F19          1:18:09
Howard Kellogg         M64          1:18:09
Courtney Zenner        F20          1:18:10
Robin Gorter           F42          1:18:10
Elizabeth Aangeenbrug  F39          1:18:10
Matthew Hale           M22          1:18:10
Victoria Klingensmith  F24          1:18:10
Sean Austin            M28          1:18:10
Rachael Greenberg      F14          1:18:10
DAVID THOMAS           M53          1:18:10
Carla Burson           F60          1:18:10
John Moore             M38          1:18:11
Cindy Carrannante      F43          1:18:11
Rachel Johnson         F13          1:18:11
Lindsey Pointer        F11          1:18:11
John Sims              M54          1:18:11
Sarah Snider           F20          1:18:11
Becky Birgenheier      F24          1:18:12
Matthew Lopez          M11          1:18:12
Bud Burson             M75          1:18:12
Lauri Pointer          F36          1:18:12
David Rechberger       M33          1:18:12
Alissa Lauer           F29          1:18:12
Cyndi Maupin           F45          1:18:13
Vienna Brown           F13          1:18:13
Maryann Zelenak        F36          1:18:13
Karin Pacheco          F45          1:18:13
Cara Griffith          F23          1:18:13
Mike O'Neill           M43          1:18:14
Julie Huffman          F47          1:18:14
Julie Higbee           F21          1:18:14
Rebecca McGuire        F48          1:18:14
Stephanie Teel         F21          1:18:14
Rod McDonald           M59          1:18:14
Kay Fial               F42          1:18:14
Elizabeth Bartlett     F16          1:18:14
Meghan Coleman         F17          1:18:15
Christopher Moran      M15          1:18:15
Debra Reyes            F44          1:18:15
Christa Clairday       F24          1:18:16
Kim Walden             F22          1:18:16
Molly Walker           F11          1:18:17
Kelly March            F20          1:18:17
Robert Warden          M49          1:18:17
Pat Wrigley            F70          1:18:17
Guy Cocagne            M30          1:18:17
Greece Butte           F33          1:18:18
Robert Dugan           M58          1:18:18
Joey Steele            M34          1:18:18
Suzanne Werber         F31          1:18:18
Cory Channell          F25          1:18:18
Patrick Warden         M16          1:18:18
Joseph Thomas          M35          1:18:18
Emily Wilcomb          F15          1:18:19
William Bryan          M37          1:18:19
Dale Entin             M40          1:18:19
Johanna Dees           F28          1:18:19
Edward Payne           M30          1:18:19
Jennifer Bland         F30          1:18:19
Katherine Brown        F28          1:18:19
Jessi Hersey           F13          1:18:19
Mindi Pollack          F25          1:18:20
Kathy Douville         F32          1:18:20
Mary Ann Williamson    F46          1:18:20
Kathy Roper            F55          1:18:20
David Hersey           M43          1:18:20
Meri Sakai             F23          1:18:20
Chelsea Goodman        F14          1:18:20
Ronda Warden           F12          1:18:20
Ken Almquist           M54          1:18:20
Chris Singer           M12          1:18:20
Megan Van Fossen       F16          1:18:20
Ben Howard             M10          1:18:20
Janet Warden           F46          1:18:21
Kelly Van Fossen       F20          1:18:21
Katie Dulin            F9           1:18:21
Erin King              F25          1:18:21
Eric Keim              M38          1:18:21
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Mary Howard            F40          1:18:22
Steve Utoft            M49          1:18:22
Ning Lu                M41          1:18:22
Matt Douville          M26          1:18:22
Sidney Arnold          M58          1:18:22
Treasure Tannery       F28          1:18:22
Nathan Weitzel         M15          1:18:23
Cameron Wilde          M23          1:18:23
Sarah Dulin            F40          1:18:23
Duane Dahlgren         M99          1:18:23
Melissa Francis        F41          1:18:23
Steve Kith             M27          1:18:23
Robert Abraham         M40          1:18:23
Margaret Culwell       F50          1:18:24
Kayla Hayes            F11          1:18:24
Allen Hayes            M52          1:18:24
Susan Akerman          F59          1:18:24
Jody Hord              F29          1:18:24
James Ayer             M54          1:18:24
Hanna Whitefield       F13          1:18:24
Jill Talbot            F31          1:18:25
Susan Hobbs            F52          1:18:25
Emily Merkle           F13          1:18:25
Eisen Linda            F50          1:18:25
Richard Buffington     M39          1:18:26
Barbara Klontz         F26          1:18:26
Allison Hobbs          F27          1:18:26
Kenneth Shrum          M31          1:18:26
Roger Bell             M66          1:18:27
Jill Ritzman           F30          1:18:27
Tracy Hoffman          F29          1:18:27
Adam Winter,  Jr.      M10          1:18:27
Susan Lucas            F22          1:18:27
Kimberly Bray          F33          1:18:28
Nat Beagley            M29          1:18:28
Annita Tripple         F51          1:18:29
Carol Steinbrecher     F45          1:18:29
Pamela Simpson         F15          1:18:29
Robert Heid            M62          1:18:29
Chase Doelling         M13          1:18:30
Brittany Schecter      F19          1:18:30
Ainsley Volinksy       F16          1:18:30
Emma Ross              F14          1:18:30
Terri Oderman          F27          1:18:30
Jacqueline Hullaby     F39          1:18:31
Donald Medina,  Jr.    M32          1:18:31
Jason Ron              M12          1:18:31
Karen Barrett          F24          1:18:31
Gen Holen              F31          1:18:31
Rosalia Murch          F61          1:18:32
Elise Hogue            F14          1:18:32
Kate Glerup            F37          1:18:32
Jen Cornwall           F27          1:18:32
Graciela Breece-Rodriq F18          1:18:32
Lilith Huff-Munoz      F17          1:18:32
Claire Damon           F12          1:18:33
John Frazier           M28          1:18:33
Tracy Robinson         F22          1:18:33
Kate Hewitt            F10          1:18:33
Jordan Wallis          M14          1:18:33
Michelle Haggerty      F16          1:18:33
Carol Hewitt           F49          1:18:33
Hilary Reynolds-Burton F47          1:18:33
Sarah Kaewert          F11          1:18:33
Sharla Kuhn            F30          1:18:34
Kuvy Ax                F31          1:18:34
Terry Rice             M29          1:18:34
Dawn Campbell          F24          1:18:35
Katy Bruns             F18          1:18:35
Jennifer DeAngelis     F40          1:18:35
Ted Ax                 M37          1:18:35
Neal Lambert           M67          1:18:35
Naomi Smith            F40          1:18:36
James Damon            M56          1:18:36
Jeannette Frank        F24          1:18:36
Bryce Cummings         M11          1:18:36
Kathy Bruns            F48          1:18:36
Andrea Lewis           F30          1:18:37
Gina Strobel           F26          1:18:37
Kevin Adams            M43          1:18:37
Sam Johnson            M12          1:18:37
Leah Denton            F14          1:18:37
Rebecca Fung-A-Fat     F14          1:18:38
Lesley Speer           F27          1:18:38
Frances Flicker        F51          1:18:38
Jeffrey Friedman       M49          1:18:38
Tina Brownfield        F39          1:18:38
Erick Strobel          M29          1:18:38
Ammie Truong           F24          1:18:38
Nancy Marino           F53          1:18:38
Robert King            M48          1:18:39
Miyako Hirano          F68          1:18:39
Ricky Nguyen           M25          1:18:39
Melinda Hammers        F38          1:18:39
Sharon Seller          F49          1:18:39
Colette Cohen          F24          1:18:39
Jenny Snyder           F23          1:18:39
Jill Bannon            F50          1:18:39
Eden Volinsky          F19          1:18:40
Andrea Reinhard        F43          1:18:40
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Jean Kafer             F56          1:18:40
Theresa Ruscio         F48          1:18:40
Ken Griest             M25          1:18:40
Paul Coles             M41          1:18:40
Stephen Kneipple       M62          1:18:40
Calle Hammers          F10          1:18:40
Pete Sackschewsky      M42          1:18:40
Angie Tirella          F25          1:18:40
Joe Lauer              M33          1:18:41
Tom Trumble            M48          1:18:41
Christina Monsolino    F35          1:18:41
Steven Ruscio          M13          1:18:41
Colleen Hart           F29          1:18:41
Dennis Lewis           M44          1:18:42
Jennifer Ward          F31          1:18:42
Courtney Hammers       F14          1:18:42
Eric Lancaster         M21          1:18:42
Taylor Loomis          F12          1:18:42
Larry Estes            M55          1:18:42
Emily Hearty           F22          1:18:43
Karen Marcinkoski      F35          1:18:43
Marjorie Freedman      F49          1:18:43
Colleen Mackey         F33          1:18:43
Marc Dispense          M24          1:18:43
Athena Dalton          F14          1:18:43
Bailey Ramsey          F15          1:18:43
Carolyn Maxwell        F53          1:18:43
Megan Harkless         F27          1:18:43
Richard Greenberg      M52          1:18:44
Holly Monarski         F33          1:18:44
Scott Ward             M36          1:18:44
David Dalton           M40          1:18:44
Larry Colbenson        M50          1:18:44
Danielle Hammers       F15          1:18:44
Beverly Maxwell        F27          1:18:44
Alex Rice              F13          1:18:44
Brian Brown            M41          1:18:44
Megan Giehl            F11          1:18:45
Ali Cathel             F17          1:18:45
Lilia Cervantes        F23          1:18:45
Christie Long          F38          1:18:45
Jane Anhold            F56          1:18:45
Debra Anderson         F45          1:18:45
Dianna Gonzales        F32          1:18:45
Brad Wilcox            M31          1:18:45
Aubin Douglas          F13          1:18:45
Erika Gisle            F33          1:18:45
Evan Kruegel           M12          1:18:46
Emery Cowan            F14          1:18:46
Denise Thompson        F44          1:18:46
Kristy Bruns           F20          1:18:46
Jenny McCoy            F10          1:18:46
Bob Cathel             M38          1:18:46
Debra Ordway           F50          1:18:46
Andrew Rubalcava       M29          1:18:47
Cherlina King          F37          1:18:47
Jeff Stoner            M26          1:18:47
Luke Chop              M13          1:18:47
Bobby Niebauer         M13          1:18:47
Diana Repasky          F44          1:18:47
Julie Giehl            F13          1:18:47
Wiley Long,  III       M38          1:18:47
Lisel Harkless         F21          1:18:47
Ann Pereira            F25          1:18:48
Jillian Foster         F9           1:18:48
Liza Repasky           F21          1:18:48
Anna Pendleton         F14          1:18:49
Kevin Bray             M31          1:18:49
Lindsay Anhold         F26          1:18:49
Cindy LaViolette       F31          1:18:49
Teresa Nicbauer        F45          1:18:49
Sharon Merkel          F52          1:18:49
Ashley Garcia          F14          1:18:49
Billie Ruth Bingham    F35          1:18:49
Anneliese Niebauer     F11          1:18:50
Fredrick Holmes        M40          1:18:50
Tim McKenzie           M40          1:18:50
Luis F Montealegre     M8           1:18:51
Jack Allen             M57          1:18:51
Brian Lockwood         M43          1:18:51
F Lee Robinson         M52          1:18:51
Nancy Schoyer          F56          1:18:51
Amber Johnson          F26          1:18:52
Ally Novell            F13          1:18:52
Lillian Andersen       F46          1:18:52
Ramiro Montealegre     M42          1:18:52
Jeremiah McCartney     M15          1:18:53
Joanne Corson          F33          1:18:53
David Besley           M17          1:18:53
Amanda Stoesz          F13          1:18:53
Sarah Bartlett         F50          1:18:53
Kathleene Garcia       F46          1:18:53
Dwaine Ulrich          M60          1:18:54
Laura Scrimgeour       F16          1:18:54
Eric Van Dyke          M10          1:18:54
Darrell Wiedman        M66          1:18:54
Alison Dow             F33          1:18:55
Terry Cummings         M48          1:18:55
Linda Stott            F51          1:18:55
Myrle McNeal           M44          1:18:55
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Bob Wiebe              M53          1:18:55
Connie Peterson        F52          1:18:55
Brendan McNeal         M11          1:18:55
Kristine Campisi       F42          1:18:55
Edie Cox               F60          1:18:56
Dawn Engle             F45          1:18:56
Brenden Kugle          M10          1:18:56
Jackie Mosley          F33          1:18:56
Heather Riessland      F22          1:18:56
Daniel Wolfson         M48          1:18:56
Joann Basinger         F60          1:18:56
Nancy Gibbs            F38          1:18:57
John Steckline         M58          1:18:57
Al Vaske               M54          1:18:57
Sean Sullivan          M32          1:18:58
Letha Lencioni         F43          1:18:58
Tyler Riessland        M23          1:18:58
Rachel Duncan          F26          1:18:58
Robert Meyer           M65          1:18:58
Pat Hagerty            F55          1:18:58
Kathleen Cain          F52          1:18:58
Tim Weber              M35          1:18:58
Richard Heyman         M56          1:18:58
Barbara Levenduski     F41          1:18:58
Kelley Devlin          F22          1:18:58
Deborah Smith          F53          1:18:59
Jane Pollock           F43          1:18:59
Terry Higgins          F43          1:18:59
Angela Hardin          F22          1:18:59
Audrey Johnson         F11          1:18:59
Leshelle Lencioni      F12          1:18:59
Annette Hill           F36          1:19:00
Betty Kelly            F56          1:19:00
Kara Levenduski        F11          1:19:00
Nikki Fessenden        F13          1:19:00
Ann Serbousek          F35          1:19:00
Cynthia Weinel         F45          1:19:00
Betty Schlotterbeck    F38          1:19:00
Danielle Taylor        F15          1:19:01
Jim Barbee             M54          1:19:01
Tammie Jakino          F38          1:19:01
Charles Prideaux       M43          1:19:01
Joe Kelly              M58          1:19:01
Donald Clemens         M59          1:19:01
Jerry Serbousek        M38          1:19:02
Rebecca Hallisey       F18          1:19:02
MARY JO ROGAN          F43          1:19:02
Jared Hill             M12          1:19:02
Ann Kampf              F52          1:19:02
Jen Barbee             F27          1:19:02
Hunt Walker            M57          1:19:03
Dennise busnardo       M40          1:19:03
Mary Bartosh           F56          1:19:03
Michelle Nault         F26          1:19:03
Kevin Pendleton        M42          1:19:03
Anita Rae              F46          1:19:03
Debbie Taylor          F46          1:19:03
Cindy Wilson           F51          1:19:03
Juli Martine           F30          1:19:03
Kendra Gangaware       F20          1:19:03
Michaela Saxbury       F30          1:19:03
Elisabeth Farmer       F11          1:19:04
TED Whitenight         M27          1:19:04
Karen Scully           F46          1:19:04
Nicholas Haas          M12          1:19:04
Marie Lansford         F40          1:19:04
Abbey Smith            F20          1:19:04
Adis Sarac             M18          1:19:04
Sara Knighton          F15          1:19:04
CAROL PRICE            F69          1:19:05
Aladin Kadie           M20          1:19:05
Lang Farmer            M47          1:19:05
Andrew Manion          M41          1:19:05
Austin Jackson         M11          1:19:05
Bruce Boyd             M49          1:19:06
Kristi Martine         F28          1:19:07
Tim Rawson             M18          1:19:07
Adam Johnson           M22          1:19:07
Alison Dunford         F12          1:19:07
Daniel Leonard         M40          1:19:07
Martha Ruff            F46          1:19:08
Lisa Hampstead         F37          1:19:08
Kelly Ward             F33          1:19:08
Elizabeth Rex          F25          1:19:08
Iris Andrassy          F35          1:19:08
Debra McAllister       F30          1:19:08
Jennifer Daly          F24          1:19:08
Maggie Peterson        F13          1:19:08
Iris Sherman-Boemker   F48          1:19:08
James Wybenga          M27          1:19:08
Lee Robinson           M31          1:19:08
Justin Block           M26          1:19:09
Darcy Curtis           F23          1:19:09
Andrew Fager           M13          1:19:09
Brent Lenz             M29          1:19:09
Alex McAllister        M8           1:19:09
Melanie Christofferson F41          1:19:09
Susan Athey            F42          1:19:10
Leah Krueger           F11          1:19:10
Jane Grady             F56          1:19:10
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Dorothy Mann           F37          1:19:10
Peggy Bruehl           F38          1:19:10
David Mann             M10          1:19:10
Andrew Watson          M39          1:19:11
Lisa King              F28          1:19:11
Mary Boven             F50          1:19:11
Jeff Guerrieri         M38          1:19:11
Cara Christensen       F19          1:19:11
Morgan Love            F10          1:19:11
MERRIE DOOLEY          F25          1:19:11
STACIE KONAN           F28          1:19:11
De'Andrea Gaither      F28          1:19:12
Clay Fong              M33          1:19:12
Steve Loomis           M48          1:19:12
Raul Figueroa          M12          1:19:12
Matthew Bennett        M14          1:19:12
Preston Keeler,  III   M56          1:19:12
Jeff King              M30          1:19:12
Mike Trammell          M33          1:19:13
Sanford Jacobs         M67          1:19:13
Hollis Daniel          F16          1:19:13
Jill Foraker           F23          1:19:13
Trevor Sholders        M26          1:19:13
Wendy Sadler           F29          1:19:13
Julianne Seamen        F24          1:19:13
Susie Bergman          F35          1:19:13
Brad Love              M38          1:19:13
Felice Rosenzweig      F24          1:19:13
Dan Doherty            M24          1:19:14
Sandy Love             F36          1:19:14
Carol Dwyer            M45          1:19:14
Jerry Percell          M50          1:19:14
Lori Punko             F34          1:19:14
Katie Hampton          F20          1:19:14
Megan Tanner           F23          1:19:14
Johnny Williams        M15          1:19:14
Christine Wells        F52          1:19:14
Adam Trapani           M23          1:19:14
Alec Pott              M11          1:19:14
Mary Kimberly Eisenzim F28          1:19:14
Alysia Trammell        F11          1:19:14
Sarah Kolody           F21          1:19:15
Michelle Kimberly      F30          1:19:15
Erin Miller            F40          1:19:15
Paul Dodd              M67          1:19:15
Kelly Dwyer            F14          1:19:15
ANGELA MORELL          F37          1:19:15
Susan Nulty            F50          1:19:15
Amanda Hallisey        F21          1:19:15
Steven Bennett         M16          1:19:15
Katherine Bennett      F8           1:19:15
Ron Knight             M53          1:19:16
Kimberly Gilbert       F26          1:19:16
John Sasso             M52          1:19:16
Barbara Bennett        F43          1:19:16
Michael Cregger        M47          1:19:16
Chelsey Wurtz          F13          1:19:17
David Bouchard         M32          1:19:17
Mitch Bennett          M43          1:19:17
Mitchell Ross          M12          1:19:17
Betsy Strong           F42          1:19:17
Masako McMillan        F43          1:19:17
Laura McCoy            F47          1:19:18
Melanie Denbraber      F26          1:19:18
Beth Krodel            F30          1:19:18
Mary Venturella        F42          1:19:18
Michele Thompson       F21          1:19:18
Carol Wurtz            F37          1:19:18
Charlie Nichols        M10          1:19:18
Katherine Noel         F49          1:19:19
Phoebe Lamb            F13          1:19:19
Arthur Smith           M13          1:19:19
Curtis Johnson         M10          1:19:19
Ann Healy              F25          1:19:19
Sandra Rojas           F29          1:19:19
GEOFF MARTIN           M12          1:19:19
Janine Whitehead       F36          1:19:19
Jessica Smith          F8           1:19:19
Carla Goulart          F44          1:19:19
Mollie McGill          F50          1:19:20
Marian Head            F51          1:19:20
Janet Hagemann         F34          1:19:20
Theresa Swerda         F26          1:19:20
David E. Hickey        M57          1:19:20
Quinn Vali             M7           1:19:20
Melissa Koerner        F18          1:19:20
Paige L Vickerman      F28          1:19:20
PATRICIA MARTIN        F45          1:19:21
Hannah Wolfson         F12          1:19:21
Dane Seldin            M41          1:19:21
Christine D Crouch     F26          1:19:21
Donna Farrell          F53          1:19:21
Natalie Lucero         F36          1:19:21
Bruce Cairns           M58          1:19:21
Peggy Baker            F44          1:19:22
Ann Blonston           F51          1:19:22
Geoff Harden           M23          1:19:22
JR Ketelsen            M43          1:19:22
Renee Cunningham       F45          1:19:22
Chris Koerner          M46          1:19:22
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Laura Vacco            F31          1:19:23
Jerry Thompson         M46          1:19:23
Ingrid Shea            F56          1:19:23
John Kirkland          M25          1:19:23
Stephanie Morris       F28          1:19:23
Adil Dhanani           M14          1:19:23
Mary Peterson          F44          1:19:23
Alicia Goranson        F24          1:19:23
Sheri Weinert          F45          1:19:24
Rick New               M43          1:19:24
Rebecca Echols         F23          1:19:24
Christopher Schmidt    M27          1:19:25
Ashley Gerk            F17          1:19:25
Ashley Passow          F24          1:19:25
Gary Dickinson         M53          1:19:25
Sherry Jez             F32          1:19:25
Kerry Mckean           M10          1:19:25
Rachel Enholm          F15          1:19:25
Kelly Lauterbach       F23          1:19:25
LAVONNE KOHL           F48          1:19:26
Lance Enholm           M39          1:19:26
Yunmi Kahng            F27          1:19:26
Charlie Fial           M52          1:19:26
Berkeley Fial          F11          1:19:26
Rhonda Wheelwright     F49          1:19:26
Brian Lenaburg         M35          1:19:26
Randy Josue De Leon Ba M13          1:19:26
Rebecca Pierce         F54          1:19:26
Ronald Kennedy         M56          1:19:27
Nathan Song            M28          1:19:27
Les Talmadge           M46          1:19:27
Brian Barnes           M33          1:19:27
Delores Nichols        F49          1:19:27
Erika Echols           F27          1:19:27
Connie Berlingeri      F48          1:19:27
Kimberly Copanas       F32          1:19:27
Hannah Mills           F15          1:19:27
Jazmine Narum          F12          1:19:27
Robyn Hamaspki         F37          1:19:28
Brian McKean           M42          1:19:28
David Fecura           M32          1:19:28
Zachary Mitchell       M18          1:19:28
Michele McGill         F44          1:19:28
Ignatius McGill        M52          1:19:29
Ana Guzman             F29          1:19:29
Regina Tirella         F26          1:19:29
April Schermerhorn     F41          1:19:29
Terry Johnson          M45          1:19:29
Kris West              M12          1:19:29
Marcy Galvez           F27          1:19:29
Shannon Aichele        F23          1:19:29
Robert Monzingo        M57          1:19:29
Louis Grubin           M51          1:19:30
Joseph Trujillo        M16          1:19:30
Robert Hinsberger      M54          1:19:30
Crista Schmidt         F14          1:19:30
Matt Burkholder        M18          1:19:30
Rebecca Frost          F45          1:19:30
Ed Fillmer             M55          1:19:30
Jim Sherlock           M46          1:19:31
Jason St. Pierre       M27          1:19:31
Thayer Procyson        F20          1:19:31
Stevie Klocko          F18          1:19:32
Ricarda Prentice       F30          1:19:32
James Simmons          M43          1:19:32
Gary Frias             M31          1:19:32
Sandy Gilpin           F31          1:19:32
Michael Annarelli      M13          1:19:32
Arin New               F12          1:19:33
Brian Nutt             M29          1:19:33
Michael Steinbronn     M42          1:19:33
Fumiyo Nagano          F38          1:19:33
Warner Reeser          M56          1:19:33
Jamie Stolte           F27          1:19:33
Janine Danniballe      F35          1:19:34
Diane Foote            F52          1:19:34
Leslie Henson-Grochock F27          1:19:34
Jessica Goetz          F21          1:19:34
Mike Arellano          M41          1:19:34
Jason Polk             M23          1:19:34
Bertha Wright          F34          1:19:34
Becky Goetz            F19          1:19:35
Danielle Dwyer         F19          1:19:35
Chad Nelson            M20          1:19:35
Siobhan Wright         F10          1:19:36
Ana   C Breaux         F44          1:19:36
Bill Goetz             M51          1:19:36
Cathy Hayes            F46          1:19:37
Mike McDowell          M30          1:19:37
Timothy Rose           M45          1:19:37
Caroline Morgan        F11          1:19:37
Cynthia Gavura         F39          1:19:38
Joneen Krauth          F48          1:19:38
Dana Sumida            F27          1:19:38
Striker Detweiler      M13          1:19:38
David Khey             M28          1:19:38
Valerie Siml           F52          1:19:38
Randall Gilmore        M33          1:19:38
Ben Kutcher            M23          1:19:38
Elizabeth Shurnas      F48          1:19:38
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Suzanne Penner         F37          1:19:38
Christie Mackenzie     F35          1:19:38
Lisa Bryant            F28          1:19:38
Lorri Frisbee          F30          1:19:38
Rich Breaux            M46          1:19:39
Mark Larsen            M49          1:19:39
Tim Mooney             M10          1:19:39
Jeannine Miller        F33          1:19:39
Kristy Mooney          F33          1:19:40
Ginny Hackney          F59          1:19:40
Carrie Toth            F44          1:19:40
Sarah Gabel            F12          1:19:41
William Blazek         M48          1:19:41
Holly Wheeler          F46          1:19:41
Jocelyn Baker          F27          1:19:41
Brenda Yun             F23          1:19:42
Jessica Biel           F20          1:19:42
Bev Carnival           F48          1:19:42
Ralph Wieleba          M53          1:19:42
Peter Vargas           M33          1:19:42
Michaela Hume          F54          1:19:42
Meredith Scott         F24          1:19:42
Steve Gabel            M44          1:19:42
Edward Steinberg       M55          1:19:42
Nicole Frisbee         F25          1:19:43
Kate Steinberg         F19          1:19:43
Tammy Oei              F31          1:19:43
Lyndsie Dwyer          F14          1:19:43
Stephen Brett          M61          1:19:43
Allison Baker          F30          1:19:43
Emilie Dwyer           F12          1:19:43
Kai Johnson            M16          1:19:44
Chuck Stober           M42          1:19:44
Alex Dexter            F14          1:19:44
Lily Roosevelt         F11          1:19:44
Paul Klamer            M59          1:19:44
Natalie Wood           F15          1:19:44
Elizabeth Perkins      F12          1:19:44
Charissa Stober        F12          1:19:44
Marty Krause           M43          1:19:45
Jan Mussler            F45          1:19:45
Melissa Khat           F14          1:19:45
Jason Klingler         M26          1:19:45
Mary Jo Huelsemann     F39          1:19:45
Paul Vaughn Miller     M14          1:19:45
Don Marcellus          M51          1:19:46
Jim Fattor             M65          1:19:46
Diane Merten           F29          1:19:46
Karina Gonzalez        F29          1:19:46
Mary Scott             F51          1:19:46
Rick Griffith          M45          1:19:47
Rebecca Eckert         F32          1:19:47
Aaron Woodbury         M27          1:19:47
Robert McBride         M19          1:19:47
Jason Weymouth         M30          1:19:47
Rebecca Duckworth      F22          1:19:47
Kathy Miller           F46          1:19:48
Daniel Carr            M21          1:19:48
Claudia Brett Golpin   F35          1:19:48
John Buchart           M14          1:19:48
Kevin Stacey           M53          1:19:48
Amy Fallon             F39          1:19:48
Mary Roosevelt         F42          1:19:48
Jim Fisher             M66          1:19:48
Tina Moore             F34          1:19:48
John Lay               M51          1:19:49
Tera Koentges          F38          1:19:49
Karen Brenning         F45          1:19:50
Nicholas Koentges      M8           1:19:51
Wendi Bachman          F24          1:19:51
Ralph Dalebout         M62          1:19:52
Adam Marqueen          M12          1:19:52
Robert Goldsworthy     M45          1:19:52
Sharla Brenning        F21          1:19:53
Dawn Kerr              F27          1:19:53
Colleen Bunbury        F51          1:19:53
Daniel Carlin          M54          1:19:53
Kim Kochevar           F41          1:19:53
Scott Rubin            M27          1:19:54
Susan Saunders         F50          1:19:54
David Ulman            M31          1:19:54
Dennis Trujillo        M44          1:19:54
Norman Olsen           M56          1:19:54
Bonnie Brodie          F22          1:19:54
Ashley Kirchner        F27          1:19:54
Robert Pressey         M64          1:19:55
Kristen Glisinski      F16          1:19:55
Nelle Bottke           F27          1:19:55
Galen Fitzpatrick      M10          1:19:55
Tak Kitashima          M73          1:19:55
Gabriel Lopez          M10          1:19:55
Dianne Hirsch          F51          1:19:56
Erin Ulman             F31          1:19:56
Katherine Ondr         F24          1:19:56
George Kleeb           M40          1:19:56
Cathy Walter           F38          1:19:56
Tricia Fitzpatrick     F47          1:19:56
Vickie Brown           F49          1:19:56
Stacy Morgan           F27          1:19:56
Kelly Mills            F27          1:19:57
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Dave Hulst             M40          1:19:57
Jeanne Surbrugg        F49          1:19:57
Sean Morgan            M28          1:19:57
Cari Langfield         F26          1:19:57
Amanda Barlow          F13          1:19:57
Steve Clippinger       M48          1:19:57
Jamie Brown            F46          1:19:57
Rachel Selbst          F12          1:19:57
Hannah Vincent         F13          1:19:58
Morgan Huey            F13          1:19:58
John Bender            M15          1:19:58
Ian Husted             M10          1:19:58
Max Dutcher            M13          1:19:58
Lisa Hulst             F37          1:19:58
Michael Pressey        M37          1:19:58
Judy Allen             F42          1:19:58
Vanessa Reiter         F42          1:19:58
Alicia Pardo           F50          1:19:58
Daniel Mesmard         M12          1:19:59
Patrick Morgan         M54          1:19:59
Fran Montoya           F49          1:19:59
Abby Roach             F51          1:19:59
Mickela Anders         F15          1:19:59
Leonard Wilson         M46          1:19:59
Carolyn Wardell        F61          1:20:00
Kathryn Husted         F52          1:20:00
Julie Smith            F32          1:20:00
Chad Morgan            M20          1:20:00
Jim Dutcher            M46          1:20:00
Jill McFadden          F41          1:20:00
Natalie Larkowski      F10          1:20:01
William Gillison       M55          1:20:01
Randy McClure          M52          1:20:01
Melody Zorgdrager      F27          1:20:01
Debi Rose              F42          1:20:01
Rory Okey              F20          1:20:01
William Brashier       M47          1:20:01
Mai Harrington         F54          1:20:02
Pat Leaman             F57          1:20:02
Hannah Schwartz        F14          1:20:03
Mark Newcomer          M56          1:20:03
Julie Blair            F44          1:20:03
Kandiss Forsyth        F32          1:20:03
Louise Donnelly        F12          1:20:03
Brad Forsyth           M33          1:20:03
Deborah Berwick        F50          1:20:03
Carol Berrio           F59          1:20:03
Keitaro Koshio         M15          1:20:04
Amy DeHart             F23          1:20:04
Bill Berrio            M64          1:20:04
Cal Prahl              M52          1:20:04
Teri Harris            F48          1:20:04
Celeste Caperell       F51          1:20:04
Martha Harris          F25          1:20:05
Nathan Spaulding       M13          1:20:05
Ben Conley             M13          1:20:05
Paula Hirsch           F29          1:20:05
Stephen Schacht        M38          1:20:05
Kim Millington         F38          1:20:05
Chris Widlar           F42          1:20:06
Frederique Chevillot   F45          1:20:06
Rabih Nahas            F26          1:20:07
Lara Brown             F34          1:20:07
Irving Weiss           M83          1:20:07
Karen Davis            F45          1:20:07
Bryan McFarlane        M34          1:20:07
Barbara Stanton        F57          1:20:07
Elizabeth Marquez      F41          1:20:07
Torrie Grewe           F25          1:20:08
Michael Lancto         M35          1:20:08
Jo Wing                F50          1:20:08
Casey Battaglia        F23          1:20:08
Deborah Fowlkes        F45          1:20:08
Shelly Bedrick         F29          1:20:08
Michelle Gates         F24          1:20:09
Mary Maracchini        F54          1:20:09
Judy Hassler           F51          1:20:09
Nicky Teufel-Shone     F47          1:20:09
Leann Canty            F44          1:20:09
Maureen Shell          F41          1:20:10
Clara Trefts           F37          1:20:10
Powers Foss            M27          1:20:10
Kara McDowell          F30          1:20:10
Brian Bedrick          M30          1:20:10
Judy Sale              F54          1:20:10
Boon Leong Yeap        M27          1:20:10
Kim Green              F49          1:20:10
Deanna Butcher         F25          1:20:10
Jannina Jessen         F17          1:20:11
Jeff Armstrong         M34          1:20:11
Jeff Lemon             M14          1:20:11
Stanley C Solfermoser  M66          1:20:11
Sarah Miller           F39          1:20:11
Bill Trefts            M49          1:20:11
Tiffany Terry          F33          1:20:12
Mark Poulsen           M17          1:20:12
Mateo Villarreal       M11          1:20:12
Charlie Barkmeier      M10          1:20:12
Amber Tilton           F25          1:20:12
Erin Gurrini           F24          1:20:12
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Michael Julian         M50          1:20:12
Marie Mullen           F44          1:20:13
Gina Burkhardt         F36          1:20:13
Timo Provosty          M11          1:20:14
Linde Howell           F45          1:20:14
Michelle Friedrich     F31          1:20:14
Lisa Banner            F36          1:20:14
AnnMarie DonVito       F32          1:20:15
Amy Hawes              F21          1:20:15
Shane Bishop           M11          1:20:15
Tom Ritzdorf           M55          1:20:15
Kirstyn Hedahl         F19          1:20:15
Dawn Kirby             F41          1:20:15
Amy Hubbard            F36          1:20:15
Jennifer Sundt         F25          1:20:16
Lauren Haisley         F14          1:20:16
Dan McCarty            M19          1:20:16
Brooke Nicholson       F17          1:20:16
Paul Baumann           M24          1:20:17
Jennifer Smith         F28          1:20:17
Jana Thomas            F37          1:20:17
Laura Brumbaugh        F15          1:20:17
Valerie Turner         F62          1:20:17
Heather Uhland         F32          1:20:17
Kate Nicholson         F14          1:20:17
Jennifer Skrobela      F31          1:20:17
Tricia Troxel          F29          1:20:17
Jessica Tennant        F20          1:20:17
Marinela Maneiro       F38          1:20:17
Kevin Butler           M22          1:20:17
Ellie Driscoll         F7           1:20:18
Shawn Adkins           F25          1:20:18
Lucy Taylor            F50          1:20:18
Nancy Phares-Zook      F53          1:20:18
George Stafford, iv    M59          1:20:18
Jaime Oltman           F24          1:20:18
Carole Cassio          F58          1:20:18
James Smith            M69          1:20:19
Marvin Prahl           M55          1:20:19
Carolina Henderson     F40          1:20:19
Chris Thomas           M36          1:20:19
Claire Levy            F45          1:20:19
Dotty Wood             F33          1:20:19
Heidi Feist            F25          1:20:20
Teri Higgins           F38          1:20:20
Diane Manley           F60          1:20:21
Mandy Clover           F22          1:20:21
Edward McCrum          M35          1:20:22
Laura Pilger           F22          1:20:22
Riley Grabau           M9           1:20:22
Nancy M Klassy         F59          1:20:22
Steve Nicholson        M50          1:20:22
Mary McFarland         F12          1:20:22
Paige Chisholm         F13          1:20:23
Timmy Conrad           M12          1:20:23
Craig Grabau           M41          1:20:23
Jay Farnswurth         M10          1:20:23
Rodney Elliott         M56          1:20:24
Alison Dehncke         F10          1:20:24
Kristin Schledorn      F30          1:20:24
Kristen Bovey          F27          1:20:24
Byron Winn             M69          1:20:24
Rebekah Smith          F12          1:20:24
Karolyn Pearson        F14          1:20:24
Brianne Ford           F15          1:20:24
Katie Loewenthal       F24          1:20:25
Maureen Hoch           F27          1:20:25
Lori Sitzman           F33          1:20:25
Cindy Wargocki         F24          1:20:25
Lindsay Smith          F14          1:20:25
Joshua Day             M17          1:20:25
Marilyn Williams       F62          1:20:26
Nema Shrestma          F16          1:20:26
Darris White           M29          1:20:26
Michelle Kirk          F14          1:20:26
Debbie Byrne           F45          1:20:26
Ira Liss               M48          1:20:26
Ann Megnin             F43          1:20:27
Melinda White          F25          1:20:27
POLLY BECKETT          F33          1:20:27
Amanda Yount           F23          1:20:27
Chris Ludwig           F47          1:20:27
Donna Klopf            F52          1:20:27
Melany Hoo             F21          1:20:27
Dawn OConnor           F26          1:20:27
Cindy Wanner           F54          1:20:27
Susan Sullivan         F44          1:20:28
Maria Merten           F63          1:20:28
Tom Klopf              M58          1:20:28
Jon Wason              M15          1:20:28
Amy Grumann            F27          1:20:28
Robert Yount           M52          1:20:29
Josh Megnin            M11          1:20:29
April Fleischer        F35          1:20:29
Amy Turner             F33          1:20:29
Kevin Hecht            M31          1:20:29
Mallory Ericson        F11          1:20:29
Eric Grumann           M28          1:20:29
Allison Smith          F26          1:20:30
Cameron Quillin        F23          1:20:30
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Hillary Hecht          F28          1:20:31
Phyllis Cook           F55          1:20:31
Jennifer Amsberry      F42          1:20:31
Elizabeth Stover       F11          1:20:31
Tina Miller            F36          1:20:31
Brooke Ericson         F9           1:20:31
Margie Deiter          F54          1:20:31
Larry Larson           M48          1:20:31
Jennifer Beig          F18          1:20:32
Roger Ellsbury         M81          1:20:32
Hannah Hathaway        F15          1:20:32
Martha Williams        F57          1:20:32
David Kirkpatrick      M52          1:20:32
Stan Cortner           M57          1:20:32
Joe Condotti           M39          1:20:32
Mark Murphy            M49          1:20:33
Elizabeth Cirelli      F54          1:20:33
Reed F Williams        M54          1:20:33
Robert Ross            M26          1:20:33
Katelyn Ericson        F13          1:20:33
Thomas Rogers          M15          1:20:33
Stephanie Buesing      F27          1:20:33
Jana Swanson           F42          1:20:34
Allison Fries          F30          1:20:34
Ronald Collins         M49          1:20:34
Aaron Drury            M10          1:20:34
Melanie Robinette      F20          1:20:34
Doug Ralston           M14          1:20:34
Amy Coleman            F31          1:20:34
Mandy Weisberg         F18          1:20:34
Melissa Kellogg        F31          1:20:34
Katie Rogers           F17          1:20:35
Elle Trousil           F43          1:20:35
John Mager             M45          1:20:35
Margaret Smith-ammons  F34          1:20:35
Crystal Martinez       F18          1:20:35
Joe Bryant             M21          1:20:35
Martha Merizon         F43          1:20:35
Ron Drury              M45          1:20:35
Stosh Cortner          M22          1:20:36
Robert Fries           M53          1:20:36
Nicole Yenkinson       F22          1:20:36
Patricia Blue          F50          1:20:36
Judson Skaife          M46          1:20:36
Franklyn Dunford       M66          1:20:37
LeAnn Halgren          F47          1:20:37
Jeannine Malmsbury     F50          1:20:37
Jill Boyd              F29          1:20:37
Megan Matonis          F16          1:20:37
Donald Medina          M53          1:20:37
Amy Baumberger         F25          1:20:38
Beth Crespo            F47          1:20:38
Constance Oehring      F40          1:20:38
Carol Cowley           F43          1:20:38
Kelsie Niemetz         F10          1:20:39
Felix Maciszewski      M65          1:20:39
Tatyana Filatova       F13          1:20:39
Shanna Rinehart        F29          1:20:39
Bonnie Oriel           F55          1:20:39
Bill Lloyd             M44          1:20:40
Jan Hansen             F63          1:20:40
Scott Amory            M24          1:20:41
Michelle Megerle       F40          1:20:41
Suzanne Christensen    F24          1:20:41
Thomas Auer            M38          1:20:41
Tammy Todaro           F0           1:20:41
Hannah Hobbs           F22          1:20:41
Michelle Burns         F34          1:20:41
Caitlin Lloyd          F12          1:20:42
Keith Worfolk          M40          1:20:42
Theresa Szczurek       F46          1:20:42
Michael Harrington     M24          1:20:42
Mike Chromy            M22          1:20:42
Stephanie Ramsey       F32          1:20:42
Andrea Rhodes          F54          1:20:42
Lorrie Pentico         F39          1:20:43
Heike Junker           F42          1:20:43
Hal Kuczwara           M49          1:20:43
Dave Newell            M50          1:20:43
Catie De La Garza      F19          1:20:44
Alfie Moore            F60          1:20:44
Bruce Jones            M50          1:20:44
Gisela Bennett         F50          1:20:44
Matthew Willis         M32          1:20:44
Robert Lang            M21          1:20:45
Maya Shaffer           F11          1:20:45
Carrie VanAllen        F28          1:20:45
Matthew Livengood      M31          1:20:45
Patricia Rothwell      F36          1:20:45
Crystal Nilson         F12          1:20:45
Debbie Fellner         F30          1:20:46
Dana Bowen             F58          1:20:46
Marya Skalski          F24          1:20:46
Richard Millett        M41          1:20:46
Milo Tedstrom          M67          1:20:46
Richard Stienmier      M65          1:20:46
Pamela Houck           F31          1:20:46
Jessica Pringle        F28          1:20:47
Wayne Wells            M46          1:20:47
Stephen Kirwin         M35          1:20:47
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Emily Smith            F20          1:20:47
Amy Geil               F46          1:20:47
Mike Nelson            M16          1:20:47
Teresa Ludolph         F47          1:20:48
John Crittenden        M55          1:20:48
Holly Panetta          F26          1:20:48
Andrew Miller          M23          1:20:48
Greg Fransen           M42          1:20:49
Cindy Danaher          F50          1:20:49
Bradley McKinley       M35          1:20:49
Chas MacDonald         M49          1:20:49
Jason Gilbert          M24          1:20:49
Hannah Brown           F12          1:20:49
Nathan Macomber        M21          1:20:49
Tom Nelson             M50          1:20:49
Stacie Herrera         F25          1:20:49
Shellene Gill          F25          1:20:49
Matt Colligan          M29          1:20:50
Ashley Burton          F24          1:20:50
Jan Laitos             M56          1:20:50
Paul Biggs             M38          1:20:50
David Nosal            M41          1:20:50
Lloyd Ludolph          M50          1:20:50
Deborah Johnson        F50          1:20:50
Scott McGath           M42          1:20:51
Jason Love             M32          1:20:51
Tina Hayes-Siltzer     F39          1:20:51
Renee Rees             F28          1:20:52
Diane Hattel           F36          1:20:52
Stephanie Delgrande    F40          1:20:52
Sandra Olson           F41          1:20:52
Cindy McGath           F36          1:20:52
Daniel Wilkinson       M50          1:20:52
Dean Johnson           M51          1:20:52
Dean Curd              M57          1:20:52
Jennifer Evans         F32          1:20:53
Kaarin Blasi           F37          1:20:53
Meredith Callahan      F51          1:20:53
Chasity Rees           F24          1:20:53
Marianne Bassett       F46          1:20:53
Isabel Peralta         F49          1:20:53
Jessica Selbst         F14          1:20:53
Masha Gisetti          F52          1:20:53
Stephanie Millett      F13          1:20:53
Rachel Cline           F13          1:20:54
Howard Selbst          M55          1:20:54
Wendy McBride          F25          1:20:54
Amber Griffin          F22          1:20:54
Sue Griffith           F46          1:20:54
Cheryl Griffin         F54          1:20:55
John Hidinger          M64          1:20:55
Kim Pringle            F21          1:20:55
Kyla Dickerson         F6           1:20:55
Patty Cockell          F40          1:20:55
Kathyn Davison         F48          1:20:56
Gretchen Koenig        F26          1:20:56
Glenn Kindt            M71          1:20:56
Jeannette Stack        F52          1:20:56
Janis Florez           F50          1:20:56
Cody Mekelburg         M12          1:20:56
Tammy Luce             F14          1:20:57
Carle Tarnutzer        F13          1:20:57
Melanie Lewanbowski    F24          1:20:57
Rebecca Huner          F43          1:20:58
Mads Anderson          M75          1:20:58
Daniel Klein           M45          1:20:59
Annette Martinez       F47          1:20:59
Meg Gallagher          F49          1:20:59
Linda Newell           F52          1:20:59
David Huner            M44          1:20:59
Leah Lobdell           F39          1:20:59
Jamie Lambert          M7           1:20:59
Mindy Childers         F25          1:20:59
Janice Spencer         F60          1:20:59
Michelle Fleming       F32          1:20:59
Miriam Brehmer         F46          1:20:59
Elise Young            F17          1:21:00
Tracee Bentley         F26          1:21:00
CHARLES POWELL         M73          1:21:00
Madalyn Neely          F8           1:21:00
Sharon Corbman         F26          1:21:00
Charlene Tarnutzer     F45          1:21:00
Jan Rowen              F57          1:21:00
Nelson Goldhammer      M56          1:21:00
Ben Lange              M25          1:21:00
Christy Speirn-Smith   F51          1:21:01
Jeffrey Wells          M54          1:21:01
Brijanna Carbone       F40          1:21:01
John Horton            M28          1:21:01
Eli Saffell            M8           1:21:01
BRENDA THOMAS          F33          1:21:01
Sherrie Standish       F49          1:21:01
Desiree Lange          F24          1:21:01
Harry Poehlmann        M70          1:21:01
Paula Woodside         F43          1:21:01
Catherine Lambert      F42          1:21:01
Terrance Boon          M28          1:21:02
James Saffell          M46          1:21:02
Joyce Jeffries         F49          1:21:02
Carrie Howrylak        F23          1:21:02
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Tom Lockhart           M66          1:21:02
Carrie Schmidt         F27          1:21:02
Audra King             F14          1:21:03
Christy McLellan       F20          1:21:03
Tawnya Harrison        F27          1:21:03
Rob Schndehette        M32          1:21:03
Gwenn Kragenbrink      F16          1:21:03
Errol Miller           M64          1:21:03
Richard Bonner         M65          1:21:03
Melissa McHugh         F42          1:21:04
Mary Forhan            F56          1:21:04
Sam Rennick            M47          1:21:04
Kristine Kinzli        F34          1:21:04
Jessica Bench          F12          1:21:04
Nurjeaan Hartley       F41          1:21:04
Peter Cieslar          M26          1:21:04
Marjorie Heaman        F39          1:21:04
Rexene Kvien           F51          1:21:04
Jamie Lyn Simon        F24          1:21:05
Frank Hogg             M53          1:21:05
Ronald Ford            M70          1:21:05
Nanette Adams          F42          1:21:05
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:21:05
Deborah Craft          F47          1:21:05
Sharyl Sauer           F31          1:21:05
Callie Burson          F19          1:21:05
Jennifer Price         F21          1:21:05
Anna Weichselbaumer    F16          1:21:06
Michael Ford           M37          1:21:06
Oscar Gutierrez        M30          1:21:06
Deborah Hage           F53          1:21:06
Lee Lawson             M65          1:21:06
Ned Reese              M56          1:21:06
Jenny Pacek            F14          1:21:06
Emily Hogg             F12          1:21:06
Margot Plummer         F55          1:21:07
Emmet Norris           M7           1:21:07
Tamy Flores            F31          1:21:07
Fred Pruett            M84          1:21:07
Emily Assmus           F16          1:21:07
Alexandria Dick        F6           1:21:07
Kristen Crow           F28          1:21:07
Jim Sloan              M56          1:21:07
Dylan Muhlberg         M14          1:21:08
Heinz Weichselbaumer   M49          1:21:08
Christopher Kotris     M13          1:21:08
Clarissa Langley Colem F10          1:21:08
Diane Wood             F64          1:21:08
Anne Cooper            F21          1:21:08
Kelly Faus             M12          1:21:08
Lindsey Eggleston      F11          1:21:08
Alicia Hall            F30          1:21:08
Jim Ryan               M59          1:21:08
Dorie Lawson           F64          1:21:08
Heidi McKee            F38          1:21:09
Andrea Kelly           F10          1:21:09
Caroline Langley Colem F40          1:21:09
Tyler Norris           M42          1:21:09
S. M. BARNES           F39          1:21:09
Stephen Rondinelli     M49          1:21:09
Tom Assmus             M51          1:21:09
Judy Dodge             F45          1:21:09
Jamie Jackson          F23          1:21:10
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:21:10
Voni Faus              F43          1:21:10
Swede Henry            F64          1:21:10
David Hall             M34          1:21:10
Deborah Kelly          F42          1:21:11
Robert Faus            M43          1:21:11
Nicole Chartier        F22          1:21:11
Margaret Kersbergen    F43          1:21:11
Kelly Moyaert          F26          1:21:11
Shannon Hall           F26          1:21:12
Carolyn Eagle          F63          1:21:12
Matt Huckins           M30          1:21:12
Michelle Hatfield-Mill F35          1:21:12
Leon Henry             M66          1:21:13
Kayoko Shioya          F22          1:21:13
Brandon Frohbieter     M15          1:21:13
Jarmila Schultz        F55          1:21:13
James Dexter           M29          1:21:13
Alissa Sackley         F13          1:21:13
Thomas Clark           M57          1:21:13
Rebecca Ciucci         F42          1:21:14
Gregory Ciucci         M7           1:21:14
Bryce Weaver           M10          1:21:14
Debbie Gallegos        F32          1:21:14
William Wolfgang       M12          1:21:14
Cathy Miller           F49          1:21:14
Melissa Moore          F30          1:21:14
Eileen Witt            F38          1:21:14
Fubuki Shioya          M31          1:21:14
Nathaniel Leonoudakis  M15          1:21:14
Teri Jones             F30          1:21:15
Lynda Barbaccia        F44          1:21:15
Adele Sparkman         F44          1:21:15
Joel Cantrick          M55          1:21:15
Natasha Nummedal       F28          1:21:15
Cindy Haugland         F48          1:21:15
Britt Haugland         F12          1:21:16
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Joe Gomez              M63          1:21:16
Patricia Sernyak       F65          1:21:16
Terry Pickering        M33          1:21:16
Ted Kuczun             M38          1:21:16
Allen Weaver           M45          1:21:16
Amy Hanson             F26          1:21:16
Scott Stuller          M13          1:21:16
KRISTEN REIMER         F12          1:21:17
Amanda Walton          F25          1:21:17
Richard Jones          M48          1:21:17
Steven Tighe           M23          1:21:17
Michael Sernyak        M64          1:21:17
Darrin Durbin          M32          1:21:18
Thad Becker            M35          1:21:18
Nicole Becker          F30          1:21:19
Sara Cantrick          F21          1:21:19
Arti Goldstein         F37          1:21:19
Kelley Jackson         F41          1:21:19
Margie Muniz           F39          1:21:19
John Kyed              M14          1:21:20
Kathleen Brown         F48          1:21:20
Shahniz Shirazi        F31          1:21:20
Jack Fedak             M10          1:21:20
Kara Pfouts            F29          1:21:20
Chris Tycksen          M12          1:21:21
Travis Cartwright      M12          1:21:21
Randy Gray             M50          1:21:21
Judy Taub              F35          1:21:21
Douglas Barber         M39          1:21:21
Sidhartha Sahoo        M36          1:21:21
Hannah Moore           F10          1:21:21
Christy Hanson         F30          1:21:21
Barbara Voth           F58          1:21:21
Richard Coon           M58          1:21:21
Lisa Ferreira          F44          1:21:21
Cindy Konegni          F41          1:21:21
Barbara Engers         F43          1:21:22
Diane Pierce           F51          1:21:22
Linda Whittle          F47          1:21:22
Betty Giles            F47          1:21:22
Sarah Bennett          F9           1:21:23
Alyssa Kuczun          F12          1:21:23
Liza Carlson           F59          1:21:23
Lorne Fultonberg       M11          1:21:23
Tracy Cartwright       M41          1:21:23
Nicole Edelman         F8           1:21:23
Cindy Osborne          F50          1:21:23
Linda Malone           F53          1:21:23
Clyde De Bello         M71          1:21:23
Jennifer Fakolt        F33          1:21:23
Elise Fultonberg       F41          1:21:24
Elize Deboom           F24          1:21:24
Kathleen Wolf          F41          1:21:24
Chiara Marzano         F27          1:21:24
Larry Loeskh           M33          1:21:24
Kalyn Sackley          F17          1:21:24
Reid McKenzie          M10          1:21:24
Patrick Malone         M59          1:21:24
Patrick Savory         M14          1:21:24
Billie Campbell        F49          1:21:24
Katie Duffy            F37          1:21:24
Laura Stack            F29          1:21:24
Mark Williams          M34          1:21:25
Ashley Hardman         F19          1:21:25
Susie Warta            F32          1:21:25
Tim Higgins            M43          1:21:25
Erin Velarde           F20          1:21:25
Samuel Gips            M9           1:21:25
Mark Bonner-Kehn       M18          1:21:25
John Armstrong         M54          1:21:25
Robin Seldin           F34          1:21:25
Jennifer Cieslar       F26          1:21:25
Debbie Grande          F50          1:21:25
Christine McLennan     F12          1:21:25
Robin Kinder           F35          1:21:25
SUSAN McNAUGHTON       F49          1:21:25
Caitlin Higgins        F9           1:21:25
Kathe Freund-Katz      F48          1:21:25
Nestor Edelman         M41          1:21:25
Carole Eshima          F51          1:21:26
Heriberto Moreno       M55          1:21:26
Jennifer Craney        F31          1:21:26
Patty Machado          F55          1:21:26
Rachel Voth            F27          1:21:26
Patrick McKenzie       M40          1:21:27
Katie Graves           F31          1:21:27
Elizabeth Berry        F42          1:21:27
Sarah Daehnke          F18          1:21:27
Lorene Wason           F37          1:21:27
Steve Boyd             M32          1:21:27
Emily Barr             F33          1:21:27
Renee Paul             F31          1:21:27
Tray Stubbs            M30          1:21:27
John Laverty           M28          1:21:28
Jonathan Foster        M51          1:21:28
Terri Murphy           F38          1:21:28
Cara Stiles            F49          1:21:28
Donna Johnson          F33          1:21:28
Julie Rogers           F30          1:21:28
Carolyn Campbell       F15          1:21:29
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alycia highfill        F27          1:21:29
Susan Brooks           F47          1:21:29
Tina Burke             F38          1:21:29
Jessie Stiles          F20          1:21:29
Melanie Jacobson       F32          1:21:30
Craig Drummond         M49          1:21:30
Martin McFarland       M44          1:21:30
Nicky Leach            M12          1:21:30
Janet Dilz             F44          1:21:31
Patricia McFarland     F45          1:21:31
Angie Gaffney          F10          1:21:31
Agnes Meszaros         F45          1:21:31
Gina Claussen          F28          1:21:31
Julie Fitzsimmons      F21          1:21:31
Evan Thoning           M9           1:21:31
Mark Gaffney           M44          1:21:32
Dora Wang              F42          1:21:32
Ashley Hinkle          F19          1:21:33
Xuemei Du              F37          1:21:33
Kevin Heller           M13          1:21:33
Jordan Brown           M11          1:21:33
Gabi Murillo           F10          1:21:33
Ryan Goetz             M10          1:21:33
Kelly Brekke           F29          1:21:33
Kelsey Dilz            F8           1:21:33
Eric Hinckley          M23          1:21:33
Gina Miller            F35          1:21:33
Ryan Hill              M27          1:21:34
Marci Prescott         F31          1:21:34
Frances Lanier         F31          1:21:34
Loretta Brennan        F31          1:21:34
Ellen Bareiss          F58          1:21:34
Lori Goetz             F39          1:21:34
Kari Johnson           F17          1:21:34
Teresa Seminara        F54          1:21:34
Michelle Gaffney       F8           1:21:34
Judy Christensen       F46          1:21:34
Ed Robb                M51          1:21:35
Lori Gajarsky          F34          1:21:35
Debbie Gaffney         F41          1:21:35
Stephanie Wolfe        F49          1:21:35
Cindy Brekke           F44          1:21:35
Mike Dailey            M30          1:21:35
Jennifer Wilson        F32          1:21:35
Cindy Fitzsimmons      F39          1:21:36
Molly McMahon          F27          1:21:36
Steve Konegni          M46          1:21:36
Janeen Rosckes         F25          1:21:36
Chris Laird            M42          1:21:36
Robert Berwick         M49          1:21:37
Natalie Antoine        F12          1:21:37
Rhys Christensen       M48          1:21:38
Aaron Lightenburger    M9           1:21:38
David Huynh            M24          1:21:38
Linda Beattie          F41          1:21:39
MICHAEL ZENN           M30          1:21:39
David Boschert         M42          1:21:39
Cassy Wiggins          F32          1:21:39
Alison Hancock         F9           1:21:39
Nancy Whitenight       F38          1:21:39
Patricia Bill          F48          1:21:40
Keith McKinnon         M47          1:21:40
Jeff Hancock           M40          1:21:40
Cara Boognl            F28          1:21:40
Bob Engdahl            M64          1:21:41
Kirsten Lyon           F19          1:21:41
Alyssa Mckinnon        F9           1:21:41
Cody Bliss             M10          1:21:41
Carla St. Romain       F48          1:21:41
Bonnie Schoun          F33          1:21:42
Roger Cichorz          M59          1:21:42
Erin Sweeney           F31          1:21:42
Frederick Bliss        M57          1:21:42
Scott Johnston         M42          1:21:43
Brittney McMurtrey     F16          1:21:43
Porsche Taylor         F13          1:21:43
Jack Deeter            M69          1:21:43
Peter Curtiss          M38          1:21:43
Sophie Lucas           F12          1:21:43
Gordon Wolfgang        M43          1:21:43
Kathy Appel            F40          1:21:44
Daniella Pentehate     F27          1:21:44
Joann Kintzel          F36          1:21:44
David Ruff             M50          1:21:44
Tracy Archuletta       F37          1:21:44
John Kearns            M49          1:21:44
Emily Porter           F42          1:21:44
Chive Barrett-Page     F12          1:21:45
Kelly Collier          F32          1:21:45
Sarah Jamison          F28          1:21:45
Norma Cichorz          F54          1:21:45
Chris Tucker           M37          1:21:45
Jack Simmons           M56          1:21:45
Matthew Morris         M23          1:21:45
BJ Kellogg             M35          1:21:46
Kristi Robl            F35          1:21:46
Maxwell Maher          M11          1:21:46
Gabrielle Varani       F22          1:21:46
Heather Scanlon        F40          1:21:47
Barbara Garcia         F55          1:21:47
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Michelle Nebeker-Bahne F26          1:21:47
Schuyler Van Emburg    M11          1:21:48
EILEEN ESPINOSA        F26          1:21:48
Paul Asman             M39          1:21:48
Corey Thompson         M12          1:21:49
Edward Bidinotto       M51          1:21:49
Celeste Tori           F32          1:21:49
Elaine Hall            F57          1:21:49
Catherine Tomczyk      F46          1:21:50
Phillip Pankey         M72          1:21:50
Charla Lorenzen        F27          1:21:50
Liliana Burnett        F12          1:21:51
Masao Maki             M50          1:21:51
Laura Summers          F34          1:21:51
Barry Johnston         M58          1:21:51
Julie Washnock         F35          1:21:51
Aimee Penland          F27          1:21:51
Martha McMane          F58          1:21:51
Vickie McSchooler      F34          1:21:52
Lise Roussin           F43          1:21:52
Bronwyn Dietel         F20          1:21:52
Kenneth Finn           M37          1:21:52
Kristin Fields         F51          1:21:52
Kari McMullen          F32          1:21:52
David Dander           M32          1:21:52
Karen Gregg            F27          1:21:52
Leigh Dierenbach       F34          1:21:52
Judy Brantz            F51          1:21:53
Garrett Finn           M7           1:21:53
Doug Gordon            M35          1:21:53
Sharon Monteson        F44          1:21:53
Nyal Mcgee             M12          1:21:53
Daphnee Morency        F8           1:21:53
Kristina Woyicki       F27          1:21:53
Jeff Konegni           M41          1:21:53
Schyler Peterson-Gordo M9           1:21:54
William Semple         M55          1:21:54
Karen Altrock          F28          1:21:54
Danelle Ballengee      M35          1:21:54
Makogan Fons           M8           1:21:54
Mario Morency          M42          1:21:54
Kate Mazuy             F33          1:21:55
JOANNA MCCLURE         F26          1:21:55
Nathan Schulz          M12          1:21:55
Daniel Appel           M7           1:21:55
Sharee McGregor        F35          1:21:55
ANDREA MURPHEY         F27          1:21:55
Jeannette Davis        F57          1:21:55
Paul Karisson          M37          1:21:55
Janis Hayes            F61          1:21:55
Thomas Fons            M34          1:21:56
Jamie Smith            F31          1:21:56
Bradley Steininger     M34          1:21:56
Karlene Ferguson       F61          1:21:56
Mark Williams          M45          1:21:57
Tracy Altrock          F27          1:21:58
Julianne Labelle       F47          1:21:58
Lori Armstrong         F35          1:21:58
Sam Martinez           M14          1:21:58
Marybeth Lehto         F45          1:21:59
Pamela True            F45          1:21:59
Laurie Axner           F46          1:21:59
Tracy Morley           F32          1:22:00
Peter Johnson          M14          1:22:00
Janet Stephens         F45          1:22:00
Mary Ellen Orell       F43          1:22:00
Art Missirlian         M42          1:22:00
Brenda Bidinotto       F38          1:22:01
Susan Ponn             F50          1:22:01
Jane Wheeler           F60          1:22:01
Scott Miller           M46          1:22:01
Jordan Thoning         M8           1:22:01
John Simon             M82          1:22:02
Anne Barela            F48          1:22:02
Kirk Thoning           M44          1:22:02
Sarah Zuckerman        F42          1:22:03
Michelle Harr          F24          1:22:03
Teri Miller            F45          1:22:03
Ted Howard             M60          1:22:03
Barrett Kopff          M15          1:22:03
Timothy Stewart        M28          1:22:03
Dan Eshom              M57          1:22:03
Zach Johnson           M8           1:22:04
Hilary May             F17          1:22:04
Barry Johnson          M43          1:22:05
Joan Anderson          F45          1:22:05
Alice Lemoine          F52          1:22:05
Julie Naus             F39          1:22:05
Robert Reuteman        M51          1:22:05
Marvis Howerton        M48          1:22:05
Heather Hurst          F27          1:22:05
Thomas Van Emburg      M38          1:22:05
Tevis Gehr             M13          1:22:05
Shirley Wayne          F61          1:22:06
Megan Miller           F25          1:22:06
Wally Acker            M65          1:22:06
Lara Muhlberg          F11          1:22:07
Lynn Acker             F27          1:22:08
L Joelle Hogue         F51          1:22:08
Pamela Robinson        F34          1:22:08
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Ellen Vineski          F46          1:22:08
Andrea Kalivas         F25          1:22:09
Colin Patz             M9           1:22:09
Ann Acker              F25          1:22:10
Kristen Baltrum        F31          1:22:10
Rachel Patz            F30          1:22:10
Erica Kartak           F25          1:22:11
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:22:11
Lori Storm             F21          1:22:11
Sally Starr            F52          1:22:11
David Black            M63          1:22:11
Larry Engelken         M45          1:22:11
Bailey Hansen          M64          1:22:12
Kate Paulin            F34          1:22:12
Beth Forsythe          F23          1:22:12
Lin Riley              F47          1:22:12
Laura Clemons          F53          1:22:12
Annette Peterson       F40          1:22:12
Analise Lejeune        F8           1:22:12
Lauren Bingham         F25          1:22:13
Amy Kieckhafer         F14          1:22:13
David Ferris           M30          1:22:13
Ben Cilek              M25          1:22:13
Kim Strickland         F20          1:22:13
Louis Stodieck         M45          1:22:14
Maria Murillo          F45          1:22:14
Matt Mohning           M27          1:22:14
Greg Schoeninger       M11          1:22:14
Laura Schuchat         F48          1:22:14
Jake Baumgartner       M13          1:22:14
Laurie Brunig          F17          1:22:15
Jennifer Fawcett       F40          1:22:15
Ione Norby             F71          1:22:15
Michael Weston         M54          1:22:16
Sarah Dodge            F10          1:22:16
Edee Worth             F60          1:22:16
Ryan Schmitz           M11          1:22:16
Sherri Bouchier        F37          1:22:16
Gary Schmitz           M48          1:22:16
Lisa Hanson            F38          1:22:16
Laryssa Becker         F16          1:22:16
Stuart Wilkinson       M12          1:22:17
Steve Kappan           M31          1:22:17
William Boles,  Jr     M50          1:22:17
Dana McHale            F27          1:22:18
Cary Woody             M38          1:22:18
Donna Cooley           F68          1:22:18
Donald Dodge           M42          1:22:18
Carrie Muir            F27          1:22:18
Sarah Kappan           F30          1:22:19
Tina Berthelot         F52          1:22:19
Nanette Kerscher       F27          1:22:19
Laura Bailey           F34          1:22:19
Stephanie Woody        F32          1:22:19
Steven Van Buskirk     M12          1:22:20
Lance Looney           M27          1:22:20
Carter Reid            M14          1:22:20
Karen Love             F32          1:22:20
Ione Montoya           F50          1:22:20
Madison Moorehead      F12          1:22:20
Heather Grinager       F24          1:22:20
Sean Shelby            M36          1:22:21
Molly Hoppe            F16          1:22:21
Kerry McMenamin        F10          1:22:21
Gary Holmes            M54          1:22:21
Meg Regan              F10          1:22:21
Linda Warfield         F44          1:22:22
Bharat Kaul            M50          1:22:22
Quinn Foster           M9           1:22:22
Alex Stoesz            M10          1:22:22
John Luhta             M44          1:22:22
Jim Ruby               M60          1:22:23
Debra Kuzemchak        F38          1:22:23
Gayla Givens           F36          1:22:23
Abigail Langsted       F15          1:22:23
Ami Younger            F28          1:22:23
Dick Regan             M43          1:22:23
Michele Skinrood       F50          1:22:23
Daryle Woodward        M58          1:22:24
Emily Warfield         F10          1:22:24
Rita Mahoney           F44          1:22:24
Kathryn Schutz         F21          1:22:24
Larry Barnett          M55          1:22:24
Clarke Stoesz          M37          1:22:25
Lockett E Wood         M62          1:22:25
Melissa Collins        F29          1:22:25
Susan Reszetucha       F33          1:22:25
Rachelle Riegelman     F26          1:22:25
James Crump            M40          1:22:25
Jered Minter           M27          1:22:26
Ben Reynolds           M12          1:22:26
Lyn Allen              F51          1:22:26
Laurie Swihart         F45          1:22:26
Ailey Ruger            F9           1:22:26
Drew Simmons           M26          1:22:26
Ryan Kean              M11          1:22:26
Tisha Wood             F45          1:22:26
Steve Riegelman        M51          1:22:27
Max Fillmore           M57          1:22:27
Claudia Kean           F46          1:22:27
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Michael Stephen        M33          1:22:27
No  Jackson            M9           1:22:27
Kathy McMenamin        F41          1:22:27
Rebecca Lasica         F31          1:22:27
Teresa Spino           F37          1:22:27
Jackie Van Ruler       F26          1:22:28
Tanya Flores           F25          1:22:28
Carolyn Nesi           F43          1:22:28
Michelle Myers         F42          1:22:28
Olivia Smyth           F10          1:22:28
William Waddell        M41          1:22:28
Eddie Metro            M42          1:22:29
Sue Hogg               F37          1:22:29
Ralph Walker           M51          1:22:29
Clint Stevens          M46          1:22:29
Laura Hammock          F30          1:22:30
Simona Metro           F32          1:22:30
Rachel Bellio          F8           1:22:30
Kelly Larson           F12          1:22:30
Ryan Helft             M30          1:22:31
Liz White              F36          1:22:31
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:22:31
Laura Jaruis           F16          1:22:31
Scott Gross            M32          1:22:31
Heather Johnston       F23          1:22:31
Hope Byrne             F31          1:22:31
Melissa Mendoza        F23          1:22:31
Philip Bellio          M41          1:22:32
Kristen Larson         F41          1:22:32
Katie Rawlings         F14          1:22:32
Katherine Larson       F12          1:22:32
Jeff Vowlintel         M31          1:22:32
Deron Rindels          M11          1:22:32
Nathan Rindels         M9           1:22:33
Shawn Vesterreicher    M23          1:22:33
Katrina Salem          F37          1:22:33
Melissa Bearly         F16          1:22:33
Hayden Loudenslager    M10          1:22:34
Ajay Rai               M38          1:22:34
Gary Walters           M47          1:22:34
Ed Peats               M35          1:22:34
Kristen Baldwin        F24          1:22:35
Lila Koch              F58          1:22:35
Marlo Edholm           F23          1:22:35
Justin Grinwis         M28          1:22:35
Carol Van Hofwegen     F50          1:22:35
Barry Barnes           M32          1:22:36
Christa Petersen       F32          1:22:36
Hannah Walters         F13          1:22:36
John Barkmeier         M43          1:22:36
James Heller           M48          1:22:36
Steve Mcdonald         M34          1:22:36
Tracy Enriquez         F42          1:22:36
Francie Bosley         F60          1:22:36
Steven Edholm          M54          1:22:36
Harlan Gandrud         F17          1:22:37
Rober Abelson          M62          1:22:37
Mari Battreall         F35          1:22:37
Sue Vandenberg         F42          1:22:37
James Reszetucha       M32          1:22:37
Sharon Smith           F45          1:22:38
Alexandra Houck        F11          1:22:38
Barbara Kendall        F57          1:22:39
Jordan Swisher         F17          1:22:39
Rebecca McLean         F15          1:22:39
Kasia Karska           F40          1:22:39
Paula Selland          F39          1:22:39
Shannon La Fleur       F13          1:22:40
Ruth Frazier           F50          1:22:40
Stephanie Kuzemchak    F35          1:22:40
Fred Thomas            M59          1:22:40
Julie Mcclellan        F11          1:22:40
Jane Houck             F40          1:22:40
Daniel Martinez        M31          1:22:40
Beth Smith             F26          1:22:40
Elizabeth Armendariz   F21          1:22:41
Lynette Petersen       F32          1:22:41
Jennifer Jaska  Now Cl F38          1:22:41
Heidi Baruch           F57          1:22:41
Mary Anne La Fleur     F40          1:22:41
Kaila Martinez         F13          1:22:41
HAROLD PRICE           M71          1:22:42
Phil Enriquez          M46          1:22:42
Laura Kalamanka        F9           1:22:42
Kathleen White         F42          1:22:42
Carolyn Rindels        F39          1:22:42
Courtney Van Bussum    F6           1:22:42
Jo Hoover              F33          1:22:42
Thomas Frazier         M51          1:22:42
Seneca Kristjonsdottir F12          1:22:42
Carley Stroud          F17          1:22:42
Walter Slack           M77          1:22:43
Michael Head           M11          1:22:43
Julie Dudash           F33          1:22:43
Connie Bernal          F47          1:22:43
Laura Weaver           F41          1:22:43
Ryan Witte             M10          1:22:43
Greg Young             M35          1:22:43
Shannon Flynn          F32          1:22:44
Susan Viereck          F30          1:22:44
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Joan Benson            F41          1:22:44
Lissa Bricker          F33          1:22:44
Denise Sandusky        F32          1:22:45
David Van Bussum       M42          1:22:45
Jennifer Asman         F39          1:22:45
Eli Josephs            M15          1:22:45
Asia Cruickshank       F25          1:22:45
Julie Wolfe            F20          1:22:46
Stacy Benson           F26          1:22:46
Anne Weis              F37          1:22:46
Matthew Witte          M11          1:22:46
Christopher Blair      M13          1:22:47
Annika Larsen          F24          1:22:47
Valerie Somma          F42          1:22:47
Adalee Carr            F13          1:22:47
KELLY SALKOSKAS        F34          1:22:47
Barb Greco             F35          1:22:47
Deb Hart               F47          1:22:48
Nancy Perovich         F42          1:22:48
Dylan Strauss          M22          1:22:48
Lexi Baker             F11          1:22:48
Steven Witte           M40          1:22:49
Terry Ciesielski       F48          1:22:49
Ashley Bosa            F17          1:22:49
Jeff Voakes            M41          1:22:49
Fabio Pivetta          M30          1:22:49
Lauren Shaner          F11          1:22:49
Robin Reibold          M9           1:22:49
James Shaner           M52          1:22:50
Homer Harris           M76          1:22:50
Morgan Craver          F12          1:22:50
Paula Hale             F59          1:22:50
Elise Kornreich        F9           1:22:50
Reid Foster            M7           1:22:50
Carrigan Dean          F10          1:22:50
Chris Cole             F26          1:22:50
Jay Jenson             M66          1:22:50
Audrie Ivers           F17          1:22:51
Cynthia Albrecht       F33          1:22:51
Chad Borer             M25          1:22:51
Kathleen Jones         F43          1:22:51
Christina Dalpiaz      F41          1:22:52
Matthew Heerema        M31          1:22:52
Sara Visvader          F13          1:22:52
Michelle Harris        F34          1:22:52
Mike Davenport         M59          1:22:52
Darla Cotton           F32          1:22:52
Claire Waugh           F13          1:22:53
Debra Canyock          F44          1:22:53
Ruth Tollin            F58          1:22:53
Bonnie Prunk           F51          1:22:53
Cindy White            F43          1:22:53
Davanne Moul           F37          1:22:53
Mary Gill              F47          1:22:53
David Farr             M39          1:22:54
Garland Everist        M53          1:22:54
Charmaine Estep        F50          1:22:54
Jenny White            F17          1:22:55
Nina Frauenfelder      F62          1:22:55
Anita Santana          F30          1:22:55
Leah Pantea            F12          1:22:55
Rick Cruickshank       M55          1:22:55
Sara Swoboda           F12          1:22:55
Jeannette Kornreich    F40          1:22:56
Lisa Gallegos          F38          1:22:56
Sheila Brennemann      F50          1:22:56
Jason Smith            M30          1:22:56
Maryanne Jerome        F65          1:22:57
Donald  Jr Davidson    M62          1:22:57
Kelly Welch            F18          1:22:57
Peggy Brown            F45          1:22:57
Christian Allen        M10          1:22:57
Mary Gamblin           F37          1:22:58
Bill Sinclair          M61          1:22:58
Nicole King            F26          1:22:58
Tiffany Kunkel         F21          1:22:58
Moira Hagen            F39          1:22:58
Olga Melendez          F30          1:22:58
Trish Butler           F42          1:22:58
Kirsten Cary           F36          1:22:58
Leticia Melendez       F28          1:22:59
Vanessa Carroll        F25          1:22:59
Morgan Demmel          F13          1:22:59
Valerie McBeth         F45          1:22:59
Nicole Stifter         F27          1:22:59
Stacie Lewis           F28          1:22:59
Rita Barry             F51          1:22:59
Tonya Ambrose          F33          1:22:59
Joseph Drahnak         M23          1:23:00
Emily Nutt             F14          1:23:00
Ryan Douthit           M11          1:23:00
Carol Nies             F58          1:23:00
Victor Cordero         M32          1:23:00
Danielle Forte         F27          1:23:00
Angela Bennett         F27          1:23:01
Eric Guerrero          M27          1:23:01
Justin Gardner         M10          1:23:01
Susan O'Daniel         F54          1:23:01
Johannes Klem          M37          1:23:01
David Glasser          M49          1:23:01
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Ismael Aldana          M23          1:23:02
Lisa Welch             F12          1:23:02
Kerrin Hocknell        F29          1:23:02
Jacki Gardner          F34          1:23:02
Lawrence Wapensky      M64          1:23:02
Thring Scott           M35          1:23:02
Bob Douthit            M44          1:23:03
Juan Macias            M14          1:23:03
Louise Davis           F36          1:23:03
Benjamin Schafer       M8           1:23:03
Vicky Nosavan          F25          1:23:03
Chad Pasma             M9           1:23:04
Todd Kahler            M42          1:23:04
Laura Smith-greene     F26          1:23:04
Dereck Hood            M22          1:23:04
Todd Crouch            M38          1:23:05
Fred Francis           M32          1:23:05
Jessie Sell            F25          1:23:05
Courtney Bellio        F10          1:23:05
Cari Jones             F14          1:23:05
Jennifer H Parr        F43          1:23:05
Carol Wiebe            F51          1:23:06
Chuck Siefert          M70          1:23:06
Georgianna Garner      F34          1:23:06
Maggie Redding         F32          1:23:06
Laura Bellio           F40          1:23:06
Travis Lotz            M14          1:23:06
Wendy Cardwell         F42          1:23:06
Sabrina Jump           F46          1:23:06
Cole Uhland            M9           1:23:06
Kelli Sanchez          F33          1:23:06
Arielle Powers         F12          1:23:06
Elizabeth Coolbaugh    F41          1:23:06
Aja Ringenbach         F11          1:23:07
Gary Ballard           M40          1:23:07
Jennifer Uhland        F38          1:23:07
Kotomi Miyahara        F10          1:23:07
Tom Roling             M40          1:23:08
Devon Rice             F11          1:23:08
Heidi Robinson         F29          1:23:08
Masayuki Miyahara      M36          1:23:08
Phillip Welch          M44          1:23:08
Christy Roling         F38          1:23:08
Jonathan Lutz          M56          1:23:08
Tamara Sparks          F10          1:23:08
Allison Reynolds       F10          1:23:09
Tammy Funkhauser       F38          1:23:09
McKinley MacDoran      F10          1:23:09
Darrel Hendricks       M40          1:23:09
Timmi Bjorkquist       F51          1:23:09
Erica Hoffmeister      F31          1:23:10
Leigh Judd             F36          1:23:10
John Lawrence          M57          1:23:10
Colin Sorensen         M11          1:23:10
Mary Hamilton          F48          1:23:10
Sarah Baker            F30          1:23:10
William Steitz         M48          1:23:10
Cheri Rice             F42          1:23:10
Sarah Richards         F22          1:23:10
Nicki Heberle          F47          1:23:10
Jacqueline Weigand     F67          1:23:10
Jerry Alberts          M43          1:23:11
Cilia Jaeger           F9           1:23:11
Karen Nimock           F44          1:23:11
Jan Ryan               F57          1:23:12
Denise Kale            F51          1:23:12
Colleen Quinn          F17          1:23:12
Sherri Whitley         F33          1:23:12
Olivia Coleman         F50          1:23:12
Liz Quinn              F47          1:23:13
Andrea Jaeger          F35          1:23:13
Clara Perez-Mendez     F49          1:23:13
Lupita Guadalupe Agule F11          1:23:13
Sandy Hissam           F49          1:23:13
Daniel Helges          M35          1:23:13
Luz Centola            F35          1:23:13
Jim Coleman            M57          1:23:14
Maggi Whitmer          F22          1:23:14
Cathy Pai              F40          1:23:14
Robert Urias           M46          1:23:14
Luisa Jaeger           F8           1:23:14
Allison Nimmo          F28          1:23:15
Jeannie Keller         F11          1:23:15
Carol Nixon            F39          1:23:15
Erika Durst            F23          1:23:15
Laurie Ann Evanowski   F36          1:23:15
Nicole Buffington      F24          1:23:15
Eileen Virden          F33          1:23:15
Tom Huber              M13          1:23:16
Becky Williamson       F68          1:23:16
Gabriel Ortega         M28          1:23:16
Rekha Nalitham         F12          1:23:16
Janelle Joers          F33          1:23:16
Molly Buchan           F13          1:23:16
Russell Nimmo          M29          1:23:16
Charles Hartford       M69          1:23:16
Mary Beth Cline        F59          1:23:16
Meagan Miranda         F10          1:23:16
Yvonne Kamstra         F36          1:23:16
Michelle Benjamin      F14          1:23:17
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Yvette Demming         F38          1:23:17
Lori Prestesater       F41          1:23:17
Ava Ashby              F11          1:23:17
Christine Hample       F42          1:23:17
Nichole Novosel        F10          1:23:17
Larissa Feitosa        F18          1:23:17
Jim Huber              M50          1:23:17
Alice Korevaar         F10          1:23:17
Aaron Weber            F26          1:23:18
Jena Garlinghouse      F14          1:23:18
Brent Wright           M25          1:23:18
Kathryn Miller         F61          1:23:18
Stephanie Rector       F28          1:23:18
Jeff Richards          M38          1:23:18
Katherine Elder        F32          1:23:19
Sinikka Pember         F43          1:23:19
Douglas McGraw         M31          1:23:19
Amber Canterbury       F17          1:23:19
Jessica Miranda        F9           1:23:19
Leslie Woods           F55          1:23:19
Janice Lyon            F49          1:23:19
Lawrence M Wilson      M45          1:23:20
Mikki Hafer            F18          1:23:20
Molly Balmes           F40          1:23:20
Ave Millhauser         F24          1:23:20
Carol Marcoux          F60          1:23:20
J. Brian Stockmar      M51          1:23:21
Marc Marcoux           M27          1:23:21
Caitlin Morphew        F13          1:23:21
Russ Keller            M42          1:23:21
Corey A Wilson         M9           1:23:21
Anne Schaefer          F39          1:23:21
Allison Balmes         F12          1:23:21
Mary Hardesty          F47          1:23:21
Jennifer Reynolds      F23          1:23:21
Bruce Garlinghouse     M47          1:23:21
Melanie Coletta        F9           1:23:21
Michelle Mann          F22          1:23:22
Monica Reynolds        F45          1:23:22
Judy Sanclaria         F53          1:23:22
Patricia M Fatchaline  F34          1:23:22
Greg Thompson          M57          1:23:22
Michael Basham         M63          1:23:22
Camille Hook           F35          1:23:23
Julia Simons           F11          1:23:23
Christina Paddock      F9           1:23:23
Barbara Nichols        F45          1:23:23
Libby Thompson         F23          1:23:23
Jake Truax             M8           1:23:23
Marci Whiteman         F38          1:23:23
Dave Crocco            M40          1:23:23
Amy Harm               F31          1:23:24
Marcy McMillan         F54          1:23:24
Jody Lidgett           F46          1:23:24
Brooke Gregory         F32          1:23:24
Michael Lupica         M25          1:23:24
John Ray               M54          1:23:24
Sarah Brenne           F9           1:23:24
Hannah Alt             F10          1:23:24
Will Baumgartner       M42          1:23:25
Rick Simons            M46          1:23:25
Julie Paddock          F45          1:23:25
Russell Hook           M36          1:23:25
David Goldberg         M34          1:23:25
Lynda Pasma            F38          1:23:25
Howard Alt             M38          1:23:25
Jeanne Mullins         F30          1:23:26
Jan Carroll            F55          1:23:27
David Leistikow        M58          1:23:27
Welt Richard           M52          1:23:28
Jenna Bothner          F13          1:23:28
Trish Waltz            F55          1:23:28
Nathan Haas            M25          1:23:28
Nina Neilson           F28          1:23:29
Dorothy Edwards        F61          1:23:29
Heidi O'Donnell        F43          1:23:29
Karleigh Schurr        F15          1:23:29
Nicole Bertola         F14          1:23:29
Lora Gilson            F35          1:23:29
Robert Eldridge        M36          1:23:29
Pat Soran              M49          1:23:29
Pat Brady              F39          1:23:29
Sanford Watzman        M76          1:23:30
Shannon McCarthy       F16          1:23:30
Edward Missinne        M15          1:23:30
Katelyn Montross       F12          1:23:30
Joseph Condotti        M9           1:23:30
William Nichols        M24          1:23:30
Marilyn Pierce         F52          1:23:30
Brad Ridenour          M54          1:23:31
Bill Buchan            M47          1:23:31
Betsy Wroblewski       F28          1:23:31
Stephanie Chipley      F14          1:23:31
Christopher Little     M29          1:23:31
Laurie Neighbors       F29          1:23:31
Trina Martelon         F28          1:23:31
Keri Sadar             F11          1:23:31
Scott Real             M39          1:23:32
Tim Runyon             M21          1:23:32
Tessie Sheilds         F15          1:23:32
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Nancy Starrett         F44          1:23:32
Bob Nihan              M45          1:23:32
Emily Ridenour         F23          1:23:32
Kyle Douglas           M22          1:23:32
Sam Vanhook            M9           1:23:33
Sandra Hunter          F39          1:23:33
Derek Jones            M40          1:23:33
Catherine Rayburn      F12          1:23:33
Susan Spence           F39          1:23:33
Stephanie Wilson       F25          1:23:33
Lynn Lauterbach        F49          1:23:34
Sara Miranda           F6           1:23:34
Kelly Zwiener          F25          1:23:34
Ian McBrearty          M8           1:23:34
Susan Hartman          F52          1:23:34
Jeremy Ware            M10          1:23:34
Carol Vik              F39          1:23:34
Conor Holton-Burke     M11          1:23:35
Robert McBrearty       M47          1:23:35
Sarah Woodcock         F16          1:23:35
Barbara Hinzman        F63          1:23:35
Charles Vanmook        M45          1:23:35
SUZIE BELLENDIR        F35          1:23:35
Amber Spence           F10          1:23:36
Barbara Miranda        F47          1:23:36
Cheryl Shepherd        F44          1:23:36
Elizabeth Stark        F61          1:23:36
Diane Hinzman          F38          1:23:36
DAVID SULLIVAN         M41          1:23:36
Ryan Dunn              M14          1:23:36
Abby Metzger           F8           1:23:36
Kathleen Pew           F51          1:23:37
Hector Guzman          M12          1:23:37
Bob DeWitt             M49          1:23:37
Wendy Johnson          F33          1:23:37
Stephen Witty          M56          1:23:37
Audrey Balerud         F14          1:23:37
Robert Jeffers         M57          1:23:37
Kevin Steele           M29          1:23:37
Robert Smith           M6           1:23:37
Jamie Zimmer           F13          1:23:38
Graham Morgan          M10          1:23:38
Mark Silvius           M39          1:23:38
Evans Shaw             M71          1:23:38
Danielle Morris        F14          1:23:38
Emma Heath             F9           1:23:38
Linda Reschl           F41          1:23:38
Amanda Wellman         F13          1:23:39
Misti Mitchell         F33          1:23:39
Emma Bird              F29          1:23:39
Donna Gisle            F59          1:23:39
Christian Wigert       M11          1:23:39
Bill Morris            M47          1:23:39
Mary Copeland          F42          1:23:39
Peggy Ballard          F61          1:23:39
Rebecca Esposito       F49          1:23:40
Matt Schertfergergerbe M22          1:23:40
Erin Miller            F25          1:23:40
Erika Morris           F12          1:23:40
Lynn Smith             F37          1:23:40
Mitchell Fagan         M48          1:23:40
Rachapong Pornwirlyang M25          1:23:41
Sara Allor-Fahmie      F16          1:23:41
Jennifer DeSimone      F33          1:23:41
Richard Leyva          M62          1:23:41
Carol Wimert           F48          1:23:41
Jonathan Maloney       M14          1:23:41
Chris Goffredo         M31          1:23:41
Sonia Brocko           F31          1:23:41
Steve Miller           M27          1:23:41
Raymond Politowski     M48          1:23:41
Tina Wigert            F38          1:23:41
Jakob Lupa             M10          1:23:41
Elizabeth Shaw         F64          1:23:42
Michelle Warner        F33          1:23:42
Erin Maxwell           F21          1:23:42
Pam Chatting           F51          1:23:42
Cynthia Willaims       F46          1:23:42
Kelly Albano           F13          1:23:42
Mark Lupa              M45          1:23:42
Carlos Cormaine        M49          1:23:42
Jeffrey Lee            M13          1:23:42
Audrey Perna           F22          1:23:43
Matt Moore             M15          1:23:43
Johanna Ohlsson        F45          1:23:43
Hsiu-Chi Lee           F42          1:23:43
Lynne Dettmann         F49          1:23:43
Geoffrey Todd          M14          1:23:44
Heather Thompson       F33          1:23:44
Becky Corning          F30          1:23:44
Gerald Lee             M49          1:23:44
Mary Leiker            F64          1:23:44
Charles Scheinost      M20          1:23:44
Vanessa Williams       F21          1:23:44
Heidi Pleban           F47          1:23:44
Mardie Drifmier        F46          1:23:44
Blair Corning          M29          1:23:45
Lucy Springett         F11          1:23:45
Patricia HAYES         F50          1:23:45
Hollie Perry           F20          1:23:45
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Andrew Lee             M9           1:23:45
Steve Howse            M60          1:23:45
Nick Youmans           M19          1:23:46
Graham Fox             M29          1:23:46
Lynn Cook              F31          1:23:46
John Chatting          M53          1:23:46
Karen Bishop           F49          1:23:46
Andrea Matthews        F47          1:23:46
Megan McCarthy         F14          1:23:47
Katie Browning         F10          1:23:47
Michael Valentine      M30          1:23:47
Abbie Renoux           F16          1:23:48
Frances Hartogh        F47          1:23:48
Jacob Winey            M9           1:23:48
Brittany Cook          F12          1:23:48
Lauren Cook            F11          1:23:49
Chuck Bairn            M55          1:23:49
Merrill Glustrom       M52          1:23:50
Richard Tucker         M46          1:23:50
Erica Gabel            F10          1:23:50
Selwyn Knap            F41          1:23:50
Sue Riedel             F53          1:23:50
Galen Winey            M11          1:23:50
Helen Shurtz           F41          1:23:50
Ken Marcoux            M61          1:23:50
Abby Williams          F52          1:23:50
Debbie Wapensky        F36          1:23:50
Marcia Jochim          F56          1:23:51
Mary Beth Thomas       F37          1:23:51
Kathleen A McCarthy    F45          1:23:51
Kevin Karlsgodt        M39          1:23:51
Francesca Cendali      F6           1:23:51
Susan Mathews          F50          1:23:51
James Marlow           M50          1:23:51
Shelley Gabel          F44          1:23:51
Chris LaPanse          M12          1:23:51
Jan Dillie             F49          1:23:51
Karla Marlow           F51          1:23:52
Alberta Sena           F32          1:23:52
Evan Kennel            M18          1:23:52
Ana Bryan              F24          1:23:52
Carolyn Tafelski       F58          1:23:52
Jeffrey Thomas         M37          1:23:52
Michelle Narciso       F17          1:23:53
Mary Darlington        F41          1:23:53
Stephen Hanson         M51          1:23:53
Ray Dixon              M79          1:23:53
Timothy Wright         M11          1:23:53
May Lowry              F52          1:23:53
Darla Pienciak         F10          1:23:53
Holly Holliday         F29          1:23:53
Thomas Wright          M8           1:23:53
Katie Wright           F40          1:23:54
Beth Cendali           F33          1:23:54
Sylvia Henderson       F60          1:23:54
Walter Pienciak        M42          1:23:54
Emily Lewis            F11          1:23:54
Alyssa Miller          F23          1:23:54
Amy Henderson          F33          1:23:54
Sybil Christine        F63          1:23:55
Sue Ellen Harrison     F53          1:23:55
Shellie Pacheco        F23          1:23:55
Megan Martinez         F11          1:23:55
Laura Belzer           F17          1:23:55
Brandon Fox            M10          1:23:55
Greg Sykes             M28          1:23:55
Blythe Belzer          F20          1:23:56
Dana Fox               M51          1:23:56
James Pisula           M30          1:23:56
Theresa Kaufmann       F53          1:23:56
Rachael Glustrom       F19          1:23:57
Helen Driftmier        F10          1:23:57
Leha Warner            F48          1:23:57
Steffani Bender        F12          1:23:57
Marsha Vasquez         F25          1:23:58
Kathleen Dodd          F51          1:23:58
Rosemarie Feeney       F42          1:23:59
Jennifer Cox           F30          1:23:59
David Kimmett          M30          1:23:59
Tamara Thiboutot       F12          1:23:59
Joe Johnson            M15          1:23:59
Peggy Garves           F51          1:23:59
Sylvie Pennaforte      F52          1:23:59
Kelly Caesar           F30          1:23:59
Connie Droescher       F50          1:24:00
Patty Fried            F49          1:24:00
John Feeney            F10          1:24:00
Lisa Smith             F25          1:24:00
Heidi Lehr             F34          1:24:01
David Leander          M45          1:24:01
Chydie Crandall        F30          1:24:01
Jennifer Vasquez       F23          1:24:01
Logan Rice             M11          1:24:02
Jessica Heerdt         F10          1:24:02
Brenda Zimmer          F59          1:24:02
Julie Cordova          F38          1:24:02
Hannah Badwan          F11          1:24:02
Kelly Carlson          F20          1:24:02
Chip Wells             F52          1:24:03
Danny Weller           M32          1:24:03
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Terry Safko            M52          1:24:04
Jesse Ebert            M17          1:24:04
Shannon Hall           F31          1:24:04
Beverly Vasquez        F29          1:24:04
Gary Heerdt            M52          1:24:04
Will Glenn             M12          1:24:04
Bob Wolfe              M61          1:24:04
Tony Capone            M11          1:24:05
Scott E Steinbrecher   M43          1:24:05
Travis Roubideaux      M16          1:24:06
Candice Montoya        F19          1:24:06
Deborah Conroe         F48          1:24:06
Robert Marqueen        M49          1:24:06
Josh Rabinowitz        M58          1:24:07
Aidan Shepherd         M15          1:24:08
Colin Juresak          M19          1:24:08
Brianna Gustafson      F20          1:24:08
Frances Marvin         F63          1:24:08
Karla Albano           F48          1:24:08
Amanda Haas            F25          1:24:09
Lance Wooster          M30          1:24:09
David Goodman          M12          1:24:09
Terri Reaka            F46          1:24:10
Nina Harstad           F8           1:24:10
Nicole Rencehausen     F16          1:24:10
Gregg Simons           M24          1:24:10
Conrad Quade           M10          1:24:11
Anthony Davis          M62          1:24:11
Grace Quade            F41          1:24:11
Stephanie Reese        F12          1:24:12
Tonya Sharp            F26          1:24:12
Kristi Dalebout        F17          1:24:12
Lynnette Wargin        F27          1:24:12
Ryan Koegel            M10          1:24:12
Gemma Williams         F15          1:24:12
Barrett Seller         M18          1:24:12
Tamlyn Shimizu         F8           1:24:13
Eric Wertz             M13          1:24:13
Ted Wargin             M30          1:24:13
Jacqueline Ariniello   F14          1:24:13
Christopher Squadra    M44          1:24:13
Jason Still            M30          1:24:14
John Squadra           M9           1:24:14
Irene Reese            F38          1:24:14
Whitney Duncan         F37          1:24:15
Cindy Still            F26          1:24:15
Melody Johnson         F35          1:24:15
Kaitlin Shimizu        F14          1:24:15
Harrison Moulton       M8           1:24:15
Susan Nies             F39          1:24:15
Gayle Gruenisen        F47          1:24:15
Luis Cosas             M10          1:24:15
Zane McBrearty         M11          1:24:16
Lynn Jankura           F35          1:24:16
Jeffrey Kostecki       M9           1:24:16
James Kerrins          M49          1:24:16
Carrie Hurt            F23          1:24:16
Daniel Moulton         M42          1:24:16
Melanie Walker         F29          1:24:17
Cheryl Simmons         F27          1:24:17
Kyra Shimizu           F41          1:24:17
Kirsten Ferguson       F27          1:24:17
Carol Koegel           F40          1:24:18
Eric Hansen            M36          1:24:18
Kevin McBrearty        M41          1:24:18
Tracy Price Johnson    F46          1:24:18
Rodney Hand            M48          1:24:18
Sean Welch             M11          1:24:18
Eric Tyler             M9           1:24:18
Teresa Hooter          F35          1:24:18
Chris Johnson          M10          1:24:18
Ryan Strufing          M10          1:24:19
Dick Laingor           M60          1:24:19
Eric Bowden            M25          1:24:19
Nicole Hulet           F8           1:24:19
Branden Zimmerman      M12          1:24:20
Madeline Onstott       F8           1:24:20
Richard Welch          M45          1:24:20
Elisa Wetherbee        F43          1:24:20
Brenda Jones           F29          1:24:20
Angela Vargo           F26          1:24:21
Suzanne Hattery        F54          1:24:21
David Roush            M55          1:24:21
Greg Gerritsen         M49          1:24:21
Pam Ringenbach         F45          1:24:21
Ann Hulet              F39          1:24:21
Kelly Emery            F9           1:24:21
Angie Taheri           F22          1:24:21
Jenna Baker            F13          1:24:21
Taylor Forbes          F19          1:24:22
Charlotte Wolf         F19          1:24:22
Gregory Mulder         M11          1:24:22
Patty Roush            F53          1:24:22
Ryan Dickson           M19          1:24:22
Michelle Onstott       F34          1:24:22
Jessica Reinhart       F17          1:24:22
Jerry Gavaldon         M47          1:24:22
Doug Engelhardt        M39          1:24:23
Daniel McMullen        M53          1:24:23
Judith Barton          F61          1:24:23
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 Unknown Runner        M99          1:24:23
Stephanie Wolf         F17          1:24:23
Luke Light             M9           1:24:24
Mariano Cabeza         M18          1:24:24
Matthew Wood           M12          1:24:24
Bill Nelson            M70          1:24:24
Carol Kuykendall       F56          1:24:24
James Fleeger          M68          1:24:24
Marilyn Cashdollar     F45          1:24:24
Brian Engelhardt       M7           1:24:24
Kate Hilberg           F35          1:24:24
Scott Light            M42          1:24:25
Lynn Kuykendall        M59          1:24:25
Caitlin Herasimchuk    F10          1:24:25
Kimberly Kraft         F28          1:24:25
Judy Emery             F47          1:24:26
Susan Patton           F45          1:24:26
Alexis Morris          F10          1:24:26
Laine Gerritsen        F50          1:24:26
Tony Theison           M11          1:24:26
Peter Nolte            M14          1:24:26
Andrew Wolfe           M10          1:24:27
Cindy Grohs            F45          1:24:27
Kelly Atkinson         F36          1:24:27
Lily Friend-Grover     F22          1:24:27
Laura Gaskins          F12          1:24:27
Elizabeth Peterson     F12          1:24:27
Peary Scott Wilson     M10          1:24:27
Tom Ames               M54          1:24:28
Brian Morris           M44          1:24:28
Marvin Pritchard       M51          1:24:28
David Wolfe            M44          1:24:28
Barbara King           F64          1:24:28
Gregory Hooter         M32          1:24:28
Rose DeSoto            F40          1:24:28
Lisa Watkins           F32          1:24:28
Susan Martin           F58          1:24:29
Beth Rohr              F39          1:24:29
Margo Terry            F25          1:24:29
Chelsea Rowan          F12          1:24:29
Themia Sandven         F44          1:24:29
Marlin Buse            M44          1:24:29
Shannon Kinney         F27          1:24:30
Chris Duh              M36          1:24:30
Sandra Reese-Pfeifer   F49          1:24:30
Beverly Anne Bonds     F61          1:24:30
Delbert DeSoto         M41          1:24:30
Kaitlyn Waldmann       F13          1:24:30
Roxanne Ho             F44          1:24:31
Guadalupe Hermosillo   F12          1:24:31
Catherine Lentine      F49          1:24:31
Maria Perea Hernandez  F14          1:24:32
Mark Fuller            M50          1:24:32
Paige Huey             F11          1:24:32
Heather Kowalski       F14          1:24:32
Raymond Rodriguez      M51          1:24:32
Eric May               M8           1:24:33
Stacey Nelson          F27          1:24:33
Julie Rinaldi Fuller   F46          1:24:33
Jodie Huey             F41          1:24:33
Mary Mahoney           F42          1:24:33
Edgar Colin            M23          1:24:33
Veronica May           F37          1:24:33
Georgie Campbell       F51          1:24:34
Dylan McKie            M11          1:24:34
James Jamsay           M31          1:24:34
William Reichenberg    M31          1:24:34
Karen Altmaier         F23          1:24:35
Leslie Stinson         F37          1:24:35
Kristi Piefel          F24          1:24:35
Kendall Wilkins        M10          1:24:35
Holger Soderstrom      M45          1:24:36
Natalie Lewis          F11          1:24:36
Eldon Wire             M44          1:24:36
Pamela Decker          F50          1:24:36
Joe Varani             M12          1:24:36
Lisa Duggan            F42          1:24:36
Elizabeth Chlipala     F41          1:24:36
Linda Wolpert          F54          1:24:37
Linda Pope             F40          1:24:37
Debbie Cotter          F54          1:24:37
Tony Mostek            M48          1:24:37
Kelly Soderstrom       F13          1:24:37
Dave Silva             M39          1:24:37
David Mostek           M14          1:24:38
Rodney Finnegan        M36          1:24:38
Leonid Beigelman       M44          1:24:38
Deborah Dowis          F32          1:24:38
Allison Kent           F34          1:24:38
Brieanna Bennett       F9           1:24:38
James Daus             M32          1:24:39
Caleb Cox              M12          1:24:39
Joan Heim              F48          1:24:39
Bonnie Young           F55          1:24:39
Alissa Heim            F16          1:24:39
Ben Jacobson           M6           1:24:40
Anita Sutton           F34          1:24:40
Rani Kumar             F8           1:24:40
Mark Brown             M43          1:24:40
Sandra Travis          F45          1:24:40
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Lisa Proctor           F32          1:24:40
Megan Brown            F13          1:24:41
Elizabeth Hoffmann     F35          1:24:41
Beth Kumar             F40          1:24:41
Victoria Jacobson      F44          1:24:41
Brian Manning          M13          1:24:41
Stacy Maddera          F28          1:24:41
Susan Slade            F46          1:24:41
Tuong Lam              M58          1:24:41
Sarah Golden           F19          1:24:41
Randy Carlson          M45          1:24:42
Stacey Wilson          F38          1:24:42
Lisa Babe              F29          1:24:42
Anne Dailey            F24          1:24:42
Wendy Kuhna            F32          1:24:42
Kim Steffen            F14          1:24:43
Rebecca Davis          F26          1:24:43
Daniel Weidlein        M12          1:24:43
Susan Simone           F46          1:24:43
Raewyn Barr            F50          1:24:43
Robert Ballard         M49          1:24:44
Annemarie Kerrins      F44          1:24:44
Laura Kruegel          F15          1:24:44
Jamie Nash             F43          1:24:44
Susan Morgan           F57          1:24:44
Richard Schroeder      M31          1:24:44
Suzanne Kettle         F41          1:24:44
Kevin Nash             M47          1:24:44
Jeff Babe              M28          1:24:44
Christine Vickers      F41          1:24:45
Annie Davis            F25          1:24:45
Karen Goldberg         F41          1:24:45
Dianne Brown           F50          1:24:46
Jennifer Moriarty-Rayb F29          1:24:46
Samantha McBeath       F23          1:24:46
Lisa Goddard           F13          1:24:46
Jennie Turcios         F15          1:24:46
Colleen A'Hearn        F46          1:24:46
Ann Keller             F34          1:24:46
Jeffrey Robertson      M24          1:24:47
Tyler Young            M32          1:24:48
Pat Klickna            F49          1:24:48
Michael Sarro          M28          1:24:48
Robert Velte           M55          1:24:48
William Thayer         M32          1:24:48
Taylor Kennedy         F14          1:24:48
Michelle Newman        F16          1:24:48
Katie Bleicher         F18          1:24:48
Alyssa Keith           F11          1:24:49
Emma Clark             F7           1:24:49
Annette Varani         F45          1:24:49
Nate Esquibel          M15          1:24:49
Ulfar Kristjonsson     M10          1:24:49
Traci Carlson          F13          1:24:49
Kathie Brunelle        F60          1:24:50
Rick Bowers            M48          1:24:50
Catherine Clark        F41          1:24:50
Jake Koebrich          M39          1:24:50
Allison Forrest        F20          1:24:51
Dolores Gagne          F69          1:24:51
Jane C Harrington      F55          1:24:51
Cheri Skidmore         F33          1:24:51
Sam Koebrich           M8           1:24:51
Susan High             F54          1:24:51
Joseph Bleicher        M55          1:24:51
TJ Esquibel            M12          1:24:51
Holli Olivier          F24          1:24:52
Sarah Forrest          F25          1:24:52
Anne Burley            F47          1:24:52
Joan Gillen            F74          1:24:52
Cathy Higgins          F42          1:24:53
Cory Cribari           M13          1:24:53
Bill Fullmer           M62          1:24:53
Tana Vanprapa          F25          1:24:53
Gina Yoo               F27          1:24:53
Debbie Turner          F55          1:24:53
Meghan Higgins         F7           1:24:54
Mary Valenzuela        F50          1:24:54
Shelby Esquibel        F16          1:24:54
Stephanie Reynolds     F27          1:24:54
David Turner           M26          1:24:54
Denduang Chinsomboon   F22          1:24:54
Kelsey Jonikas         F11          1:24:54
Beth Fiske             F27          1:24:55
Karen Sawyer           F48          1:24:55
Mary Jane Coe          F47          1:24:55
Jorge Garcia           M45          1:24:55
Kirsten Swart          F32          1:24:56
Katri Rittenhouse      F13          1:24:56
Bobbi Linscott         F49          1:24:56
Michael Hattery        M55          1:24:56
Jennifer Troxel        F22          1:24:56
Nathan Gardner         M8           1:24:56
Heidi Kennedy          F38          1:24:57
Claire Hawley          F23          1:24:57
Shane Seifert          M31          1:24:57
Kadi Herring           F12          1:24:58
Tom Foltz              M48          1:24:58
Sharon Brennemann      F50          1:24:58
Mike Kennedy           M40          1:24:58
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Christina Graham       F25          1:24:59
Michael Fishel         M48          1:24:59
Kris Wood              F5           1:24:59
Douglas Reynolds       M33          1:24:59
Cynthia Pillmore       F50          1:24:59
Brian Coe              M45          1:24:59
Roger Grady            M57          1:25:00
Karen Fitzpatrick      F58          1:25:00
Caitlin Mitchell       F12          1:25:00
Roberta Harty          F40          1:25:00
Tim Rayner             M34          1:25:01
Sia Lang               F14          1:25:01
Courtney Boxwell       F23          1:25:01
Ruth Manning           F40          1:25:01
Stephen Chappell       M50          1:25:01
Keri Hobert            F31          1:25:02
Robert Leivers         M50          1:25:02
Kayla Andersen         F13          1:25:02
Zach Maytum            M11          1:25:02
Larisa Kimble          F22          1:25:02
Chip Corboy            M32          1:25:02
Jessica Torbin         F22          1:25:02
Danielle Charbonneau   F14          1:25:03
Lisa Corboy            F32          1:25:03
Drew Torbin            M23          1:25:03
Bridget Kenworthy      F24          1:25:03
Douglas Jones          M43          1:25:03
Michelle Shumaker      F15          1:25:04
Brandon Petrowsky      M28          1:25:04
Mindy Pantiel          F50          1:25:04
Karen Meyer            F54          1:25:04
Pakinee Suwannajan     F25          1:25:04
Bonnie Douglas         F61          1:25:04
Lori Richardson-Kerbs  F35          1:25:04
Mary Skoog             F50          1:25:04
Heather Fox            F27          1:25:04
Jennifer Kirkpatrick   F27          1:25:05
Orrin Leeb             M34          1:25:06
Danielle Harper        F13          1:25:06
Sukuman Duriyapraphan  F23          1:25:06
Jean Hessmann          F78          1:25:07
Ann Carson             F54          1:25:07
Susan Spencer          F48          1:25:07
Gary Mccash            M44          1:25:07
Megan Anderson         F13          1:25:07
Tanya Nascimento       F9           1:25:07
Bill Culp              M55          1:25:08
Loraine Pick           F36          1:25:08
Aaron Richardson       M10          1:25:08
Erika Mercer           F25          1:25:08
Kim Crouch             F40          1:25:08
Nichole Anderson       F6           1:25:08
Michelle Herring       F10          1:25:09
Maddy Crouch           F8           1:25:09
Brenda Kane            F52          1:25:09
Jung Mi Park           F38          1:25:09
Rachel Haine           F27          1:25:09
Kathleen Robertson     F34          1:25:09
Georgina Melstrand     F28          1:25:09
Dennis Mercer          M55          1:25:09
Barbara Pierce-Smith   F47          1:25:09
Scott Merkling         M17          1:25:10
Susan Simpson          F44          1:25:10
JENNIFER LYON          F49          1:25:10
Sallie Dalton          F53          1:25:10
Graham Melstrand       M35          1:25:10
Darryl Rush            M40          1:25:11
Ann Cramer             F23          1:25:11
Mark Westerlind        M11          1:25:11
Jim Smith              M54          1:25:11
Judy Gemme             F52          1:25:11
Gabe Wiedel            M11          1:25:11
Daniel Walker-Murray   M12          1:25:11
Kim Westerlind         F42          1:25:11
Eugene Farish          M61          1:25:12
Gemma Schettino        F23          1:25:12
Kiley Grant            F14          1:25:13
Keturah Wint           F21          1:25:13
Carol Flowers          F40          1:25:13
James Thompson         M42          1:25:14
Larry Bingham          M60          1:25:14
Sarah Acosta           F22          1:25:14
Rachel Chetham         F12          1:25:14
Rosanna McKeown        F45          1:25:15
Nancy Mallery          F29          1:25:15
Paul Chetham           M43          1:25:15
Keri Call              F19          1:25:15
Vicki Adams            F53          1:25:15
Laura Frei             F26          1:25:15
Karen Cooley           F23          1:25:16
Robin Williams         F34          1:25:16
Karie Docheff          F32          1:25:16
Jenny Heit             F21          1:25:16
Cassie Weason          F21          1:25:17
Georgeann Koch         F23          1:25:17
Bobbie Thrutchley      F71          1:25:17
Ellie Baumgartner      F22          1:25:17
Brenda Hockaday        F33          1:25:17
Judy Klingelheber      F51          1:25:17
Denise Cuadrado        F34          1:25:17
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Parijean Levin         F50          1:25:17
Joetta Hatfield        F23          1:25:17
Malcolm Hecht          M10          1:25:17
Matthew Hecht          M42          1:25:18
Sharon Bundy           F52          1:25:18
Christopher Sullivan   M21          1:25:18
Mario Jacobo           M23          1:25:18
Bobbie Heit            F50          1:25:18
Isaac Kirchner         M23          1:25:18
Siena Mann             F9           1:25:19
Sandra Moore           F55          1:25:19
Byron Williams         M36          1:25:19
Nancy Thorn            F43          1:25:20
Lindsey Struthers      F32          1:25:20
Beth Isler             F27          1:25:20
Tara Draper            F32          1:25:21
Eve Aguilar            F14          1:25:21
Sandra Dow             F59          1:25:21
James Ridgway          M54          1:25:21
Catherine Simmons      F54          1:25:22
Sarah Lahnert          F11          1:25:22
Elisa Bosley           F40          1:25:22
Pat Wallace            F63          1:25:22
Shannon Ouers          F18          1:25:22
Alexandria Norris      F10          1:25:22
Ian Haseman            M12          1:25:22
Marianne Martinez      F45          1:25:22
Brent Lahnert          M42          1:25:23
Elizabeth Lessard      F33          1:25:23
Eli Goodman            M54          1:25:23
Robert Wing            M59          1:25:23
Angel Oberriter        F41          1:25:24
Brendon Gray           M4           1:25:24
Kyle Shepherd          F8           1:25:24
Kendra'e Smith         F16          1:25:24
Sarah Hawthorne        F21          1:25:24
Brianne Coleman        F16          1:25:25
Steven Rice            M42          1:25:25
Honey Sepeda           F40          1:25:25
Matt Butler            M12          1:25:25
Freddy Branham         M26          1:25:25
Jack Hunsaker          M4           1:25:25
Johanna Geiger         F37          1:25:25
Tara Miller            F16          1:25:25
Russell Coburn         M50          1:25:25
Tracy Gray             F4           1:25:26
Onna Gould             F8           1:25:26
Michael Coleman        M42          1:25:26
Emerald Simmons        F13          1:25:26
Karen Smith            F44          1:25:26
Charlotte Coburn       F8           1:25:26
Stacey Schuham         F36          1:25:26
Patrick McKee          M25          1:25:26
Will Hunsaker          M4           1:25:26
Margot LaPanse         F43          1:25:26
Debbie Barrowcliff     F28          1:25:26
Jeffrey Butler         M38          1:25:27
LeeAnn Coburn          F42          1:25:27
Jake Keough            M22          1:25:27
Anuradha Kini          F26          1:25:27
Elizabeth McCulloch    F22          1:25:28
Andrew Hart            M36          1:25:28
Becky Groepper         F46          1:25:28
Julie Brown            F25          1:25:28
Dawn Renoug            F37          1:25:28
Kim Holley             F43          1:25:28
Robin Kittel           F44          1:25:28
Christopher Jarrett    M16          1:25:28
Cynthia Major          F38          1:25:28
Jessica Oberriter      F15          1:25:28
Nicole Borchert        F13          1:25:29
Betsy Gengel           F57          1:25:29
Carole McCulloch       F47          1:25:29
Lauren Reiber          F9           1:25:29
Melissa Shanahan       F37          1:25:29
Brooke Taffett         F10          1:25:29
Ana Garcia Estrada     F28          1:25:29
Kathy Van Pelt         F66          1:25:29
Nanette Furlong        F37          1:25:29
Stacey Gengel          F29          1:25:29
Lyne Cahn              F43          1:25:29
Heidi Sporleder        F20          1:25:29
John Novacek           M81          1:25:29
Hervey Chapman         M64          1:25:29
Melissa Debuhr         F30          1:25:30
Jennifer Blodgett      F29          1:25:30
Kathleen Bliss         F52          1:25:30
Julie Stenger          F31          1:25:30
Laura Alexander        F33          1:25:30
Greg Ellison           M13          1:25:31
Amanda Van Pelt        F15          1:25:31
Robilyn Wood           F30          1:25:31
Annmarie Patton        F34          1:25:31
Maisie Rasmussen       F13          1:25:31
Marilyn Pinnick        F41          1:25:31
Jordan Cahn            F10          1:25:31
Nancy Reiber           F38          1:25:31
Gary Williams          M51          1:25:31
Melissa Dukatz         F29          1:25:31
Philip Hartman         M8           1:25:31
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Matthew Ritter         M11          1:25:31
Jason Buster           M13          1:25:31
Heidi Kaeck            F7           1:25:32
Nancy Welch            F56          1:25:32
Robin Taffet           F41          1:25:32
Tamara Sotillo         F40          1:25:32
Michael Ritter         M42          1:25:32
Jason Mills            M25          1:25:32
Mick Devereaux         M10          1:25:32
KAREN NULLE            F48          1:25:32
Michael Aaron Leeb     M31          1:25:33
Danielle Kearns        F13          1:25:33
Stephanie Timmerman    F24          1:25:33
Karen Laugesen         F37          1:25:33
Jacob Koplen           M12          1:25:33
Bob Edwards            M56          1:25:33
Jennifer Mirich        F27          1:25:34
Mary Beth Riegel       F27          1:25:34
Carrie Eckert          F24          1:25:34
Tricia Schmidt         F12          1:25:34
Katherine Cline        F22          1:25:35
Ginny Riegel           F57          1:25:35
Joel Simmons           M48          1:25:35
Ashley Dean            F16          1:25:35
Roger Brockway         M76          1:25:36
Donald Krull           M67          1:25:36
Patricia Sena          F40          1:25:36
Sherry Cole            F59          1:25:36
Robin Garvisch         F35          1:25:36
Kara Burkhardt         F16          1:25:36
Drew Maxwell           M12          1:25:36
Orval Meador           M63          1:25:36
Paige Bouanane         F23          1:25:36
Elaine Iatridis        F38          1:25:37
Heather Grimard        F29          1:25:37
Elaine Lozada          F47          1:25:37
Robert Gargano         M11          1:25:37
Millie Harris          F56          1:25:37
Modesta Stoops         F74          1:25:37
Lillian Chatham        F12          1:25:37
Valerie Balcazar       F44          1:25:37
Holly Meyer            F29          1:25:38
Darcy Tracy            F34          1:25:38
Shelly Pennington      F24          1:25:38
Kent Robertson         M62          1:25:38
Randall Preble         M32          1:25:38
Leah Iatridis          F6           1:25:39
Kelcey Guck            F19          1:25:39
Barba Hickman          F46          1:25:39
Ron Rydberg            M62          1:25:39
Nicole Mathwich        F11          1:25:39
Sunny Acerra           F15          1:25:39
Tara Lewis             F25          1:25:40
Cirrelda Mills         F63          1:25:40
Erin O'Brien           F30          1:25:40
Sara Conrad            F43          1:25:40
Brecken Roper          F19          1:25:40
Jennifer Hodgson       F18          1:25:40
Bill Ritchie           M45          1:25:40
John Snead             M59          1:25:40
Maximilian Conrad      M12          1:25:40
Rose Hartwig           F30          1:25:40
Mark Allen             M32          1:25:41
Katie Odice            F25          1:25:41
Stephanie Wood         F16          1:25:41
Jack McDowell          M32          1:25:42
Michele Rautmann       F26          1:25:42
Martine Conway         F28          1:25:42
Lisa Monnin            F31          1:25:42
Diane Emhoff           F54          1:25:42
Natalie Hoppe          F18          1:25:42
John Lehew             M9           1:25:42
Rex Hickman            M51          1:25:42
John Messiter          M30          1:25:42
Marelise Beckmann      F53          1:25:42
Mary Canny             F50          1:25:43
Donald Marsh           M50          1:25:43
William Buchholz       M59          1:25:43
Jessica Knapp          F21          1:25:43
Jimmy Coslett III      M20          1:25:43
Lynne Frestedt         F37          1:25:44
Jacob Buster           M7           1:25:44
Linda Zylaski          F21          1:25:44
Barbara Eddy           F65          1:25:44
Kathy Serafin          F40          1:25:44
Cheryl Swartz          F53          1:25:45
Jillian Knapp          F25          1:25:45
Katherine Barnett      F50          1:25:45
Claire Carren          F50          1:25:45
Julia Dullien          F12          1:25:46
Arnie Schaeffer        M75          1:25:46
Barbralu Cohen         F52          1:25:46
Eben Berg              M10          1:25:46
Wade Domier            M25          1:25:47
Betty Booth            F54          1:25:47
Mary Ramirez           F43          1:25:47
Tera Fisher            F22          1:25:47
Susie Perry            F33          1:25:47
Philip Lahnert         M9           1:25:47
Cooper Bohm            M6           1:25:47

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 291/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Daniel Cook            M16          1:25:47
Alice Hanson           F48          1:25:47
Colleen Campbell       F51          1:25:48
Nancy Orcutt           F52          1:25:48
McCauley Smith         F6           1:25:48
Steve Carruthers       M42          1:25:48
Meredith Lippitt       F23          1:25:48
Becky Palmer           F53          1:25:48
Colin Barnett-Hart     M11          1:25:48
Stacie Ward            F30          1:25:48
Kim Barry              F30          1:25:49
Jim Maxwell            M47          1:25:49
Porfirio Rodriguez     M34          1:25:49
Stephanie Sanchez      F11          1:25:49
Hannah Angst           F13          1:25:49
Jennifer Jonell        F31          1:25:49
Nick Muller            M59          1:25:50
Cara Lippitt           F10          1:25:50
Nickolas Paolacci      M24          1:25:50
Nancy Busenhart        F58          1:25:50
Richard Taft           M45          1:25:50
Forest Smith           M10          1:25:50
Karen Odegard          F58          1:25:50
Lynn Guissinger        F45          1:25:50
Dan Angst              M39          1:25:50
KRISTEN ROBLES         F27          1:25:51
Angela Taulman         F35          1:25:51
Jennifer Taylor        F32          1:25:51
Jan Yates              F42          1:25:51
Michael B. Busenhart   M16          1:25:51
Loraine Torres         F33          1:25:51
David Gallagher        M14          1:25:51
Jennifer Dimas         F32          1:25:51
Robert Torres          M33          1:25:51
Melaina Daniel         F12          1:25:52
Judy Griebel           F27          1:25:52
Sarah Belieu           F16          1:25:53
Susie McKean           F40          1:25:53
Miguel Mondragon       M43          1:25:53
Jenna Mandell-Rice     F13          1:25:53
Kyle Sexton            M7           1:25:53
Donna Campiglia        F29          1:25:53
Emma Sexton            F8           1:25:54
Austin Wilson          M12          1:25:54
Abigail Sexton         F45          1:25:55
Mary Elsea             F42          1:25:55
Lynn Stevens           F38          1:25:55
Sharon Bustamante      F23          1:25:55
Bonnie Gallagher       F50          1:25:55
Chad Noble             M27          1:25:55
Rachel Maizes          F39          1:25:56
Christa Chatham        F18          1:25:56
Michael Busenhart      M57          1:25:56
Emry Walker            F14          1:25:56
Dennis Kitchin         M55          1:25:56
Janna Chatham          F22          1:25:56
John Gallagher         M19          1:25:57
Joshua Carpenter       M13          1:25:57
Ron Ben-Joseph         M22          1:25:57
Matthew Martin         M25          1:25:57
Carol Aure             F55          1:25:57
Currie Barron          F47          1:25:57
Edward Carpenter       M46          1:25:58
Austin Garcia          M7           1:25:58
Robert Daniel          M52          1:25:58
Kaye DeFoor            F50          1:25:58
Ann Campbell           F46          1:25:59
Jim Tuccio             M39          1:25:59
Cheryl Muller          F36          1:25:59
Andrea Hank            F23          1:25:59
Janice Richards        F22          1:25:59
Brendan Smith          M11          1:25:59
Jerri Schomaker        F33          1:26:00
Jeremiah Clyncke       M14          1:26:00
Harry Kowal            M51          1:26:00
Ruth Jacobson          F56          1:26:00
Nathaniel Garcia       M34          1:26:00
Shaina Anders          F13          1:26:00
Patricia Koerner       F46          1:26:00
Kathy Anders           F43          1:26:00
Cara Pfauth            F15          1:26:00
James Garcia           M47          1:26:01
Olivia Angst           F8           1:26:01
Zachary Kowal          M11          1:26:01
Debra Ford             F48          1:26:01
Kirby Dyrendahl        F8           1:26:01
Liza Shoup             F19          1:26:02
Laura Green            F39          1:26:02
Carol Heepke           F50          1:26:02
Benjamin Mead          M11          1:26:02
Ailey Picasso-Hobin    F10          1:26:02
Jaime Ferrara          F24          1:26:03
Rachel Ramirez         F12          1:26:03
Elza Picasso-Hobin     F12          1:26:03
Lynn Shoua             F40          1:26:03
Donita Wickersheim     F48          1:26:03
Cathy Cohn             F41          1:26:04
Hannah Hartman         F6           1:26:04
Betty Jo Walker        F54          1:26:04
Elaine Franklin        F44          1:26:04
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Sheila Pottorff        F36          1:26:04
Jim Hartman            M45          1:26:05
Hannah Picasso-Hobin   F14          1:26:05
Robert Gordon          M10          1:26:05
Nicole Pyle            F31          1:26:05
Barbara Miller         F62          1:26:05
Christian Julin        M9           1:26:06
Mike Smith             M54          1:26:06
Rebecca Gibbs          F31          1:26:06
Kristin Simboski       F10          1:26:06
Carley Dvorak          F8           1:26:06
Tom Hobin              M43          1:26:07
Richard Merkling       M18          1:26:07
Stefanie Fackrell      F26          1:26:07
Christina Wyperd       F12          1:26:07
Patricia Julin         F45          1:26:07
Laura Wolfe            F23          1:26:07
Bart Dulys             M12          1:26:08
Susan Peters           F55          1:26:08
Lynda Percival         F39          1:26:08
Bethany Elliott        F18          1:26:08
Derrick Davies         M27          1:26:08
Francoise Poinsatte    F42          1:26:09
Charlotte Sweeney      F44          1:26:09
David Judd             M10          1:26:09
Deanna Flamig          F43          1:26:09
Christine Sitler       F21          1:26:09
Michael Smith          M23          1:26:09
Jirina Kokes           F55          1:26:09
Tyler Valenzuela       M13          1:26:09
Shannon Gabel          F34          1:26:09
Stacey Williams        F43          1:26:09
Sarah Heller           F17          1:26:10
Rachel Hartje          F44          1:26:10
Kimberly Lunn          F35          1:26:10
Linda Wire             F41          1:26:10
Mohanta Schalit        F53          1:26:10
Marc Krimstock         M7           1:26:11
Barbara Sitler         F50          1:26:11
Karl Kumli             M45          1:26:11
Marilyn Dixon          F44          1:26:11
Sarah Graham           F34          1:26:11
Maggie Harper          F36          1:26:11
Rena Thompson          F27          1:26:11
Amanda Hartje          F21          1:26:11
Duncan Handlos-Reeves  M8           1:26:12
Alison Husted          F9           1:26:12
Cindy Ziegler          F45          1:26:12
Anita Husted           F45          1:26:12
Scott Sitler           M51          1:26:12
Jennifer Dixon         F9           1:26:12
Genessa Nelson         F17          1:26:12
Ruth Marizza           F42          1:26:12
Erin Blackmon          F24          1:26:12
Laura Farnsworth       F10          1:26:12
Judith Roth            F48          1:26:13
Dana Culbertson        F43          1:26:13
Shane Maclin           M30          1:26:13
Dawn Edgerton          F14          1:26:13
James Bliese           M52          1:26:13
Roger Krimstock        M52          1:26:13
John Noonan            M8           1:26:13
Kristi Thomas          F13          1:26:13
Eldon Haines           M53          1:26:14
Michael Epstein        M50          1:26:14
Mary Willnerd          F43          1:26:14
Amy Maclin             F26          1:26:15
Mary Willnerd          F50          1:26:15
Vicki Noonan           F45          1:26:16
Andrea Showalter       F31          1:26:16
Zachariah Wood         M27          1:26:16
Rebecca Davies         F29          1:26:16
Denise Deming          F47          1:26:16
Clayton Pearce         M39          1:26:16
Lisa Boehlke           F38          1:26:16
Janice Morse           F51          1:26:17
Eliza Norris           F9           1:26:17
Ormond Wilkie          M46          1:26:17
Weber Sarah            F26          1:26:17
Lori Marks             F35          1:26:18
Juliana Forbes         F42          1:26:18
Rainey Johnson         F28          1:26:18
Gina Peek              F26          1:26:18
Jennifer Pulju         F17          1:26:18
James Theall           M42          1:26:19
Leslie De Haas         F8           1:26:19
Sally Sanchez          F46          1:26:19
Jean Murphy            F51          1:26:19
Jeffrey Schwartzkopf   M41          1:26:19
James Connors          M37          1:26:19
David Gaskins          M9           1:26:19
Carly Mangels          F11          1:26:20
Robert De Haas         M47          1:26:20
Michael Willis         M35          1:26:20
Breanne Zigich         F16          1:26:20
Kirk Gaskins           M43          1:26:20
Scott Lazaroff         M10          1:26:21
Esa Crumb              F20          1:26:21
DE ANNE ROY            F48          1:26:22
Emily Kramer           F19          1:26:22
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Kate Leaf              F11          1:26:22
Neal Gleason           M34          1:26:22
Kulwant Soor           M39          1:26:22
Emily Scheele          F8           1:26:23
Karissa Critchfield    F13          1:26:23
Joan Fessenden         F42          1:26:23
Jamie Fleischner       F28          1:26:23
Nathaniel Wiemers      M9           1:26:23
Kristi Munilla         F32          1:26:23
Helen Rens             F48          1:26:23
Maura Devine           F28          1:26:23
Derrek Patrick         M33          1:26:23
Shelby La Croix        F13          1:26:23
Kimberly McClintock    F34          1:26:23
Kurt Kumli             M40          1:26:24
Clare Murray           F25          1:26:24
Anne Wiemers           F41          1:26:24
Linda Kaiser           F60          1:26:24
Amber Mayo             F29          1:26:24
Amy Rudolph            F25          1:26:24
Mathew Wheeler         M15          1:26:24
Ann Jumper             F64          1:26:24
Fernando Munilla       M26          1:26:24
Scott Hamilton         M50          1:26:24
Nancy Zeff             F51          1:26:24
Matthew Londa          M8           1:26:25
Dena Lieberman         F28          1:26:25
David Scheele          M39          1:26:25
Alexandra Mansur       F10          1:26:26
Sandy Koerner          F44          1:26:26
Ashton Davis           F8           1:26:27
Linda Bowen Hildebrand F34          1:26:28
Lauren Mispagel        F14          1:26:28
Rick Mansur            M42          1:26:28
Ben Davidson           M13          1:26:28
Katherine Ann Webster  F34          1:26:28
Julie Owen             F41          1:26:28
Carolyn Chadwick       F35          1:26:29
David Slade            M29          1:26:29
Christopher Rosenlof   M13          1:26:29
Jocelyn Pierre         F13          1:26:29
Dana Thompson          F30          1:26:30
Jennifer Fenster       F32          1:26:30
Elizabeth Weber        F23          1:26:31
Debbie Miller          F48          1:26:31
Dick Reinhardt         M70          1:26:31
Becky Nelson           F8           1:26:31
Janine Londa           F37          1:26:32
Steve Herz             M45          1:26:32
Katrina Georges        F22          1:26:32
Susan Sessa            F49          1:26:32
Lisa Lammers           F22          1:26:32
Herbert Fenster        M67          1:26:32
Matt Kuzmich           M22          1:26:33
Michael Cox            M9           1:26:33
Paula Nelson           F40          1:26:33
Manda Paxton           F31          1:26:33
Robin Blomquist        F47          1:26:33
Olivia Van Wormer      F8           1:26:33
Mary Gilreath          F27          1:26:33
Eric Miller            M25          1:26:33
Donna Bevans           F42          1:26:34
Dorothy Gilmore        F42          1:26:34
Whitney Wogan          F41          1:26:34
Robin Davis            F47          1:26:34
Barry Cox              M39          1:26:34
Joanna Olson           F24          1:26:34
Kirsten Kelly          F24          1:26:35
Dave Kelly             M24          1:26:35
Timothy Gilmore        M51          1:26:35
Andrea Kimbrell        F10          1:26:35
Leslie Bohm            M49          1:26:36
Linda Kimbrell         F38          1:26:36
MARC WILSON            M50          1:26:36
Lucille Walden         F73          1:26:36
Morgan Marie Weber     F16          1:26:36
Larry Kunz             M51          1:26:36
Jenna Haimes           F10          1:26:36
Carla Vottero          F27          1:26:36
Lisa Yoshimura         F41          1:26:36
Henry Madden           M50          1:26:37
Julia Stoumbaugh       F41          1:26:37
Andrew Bloom           M9           1:26:37
Griffin Bohm           M8           1:26:37
David Lindholm         M53          1:26:38
Christopher Ryan       M15          1:26:38
John Lindquist         M12          1:26:38
Dana Cribari           F32          1:26:38
Deanne VanKrevelen     F52          1:26:38
Kathleen Grass         F47          1:26:38
Steve Lindquist        M45          1:26:38
Noel Doheny            M47          1:26:38
Devon Wilson           F12          1:26:38
Mackezy Madden         F9           1:26:39
Natalie Meisler        F51          1:26:39
Carrie Lixey           F25          1:26:39
Teresa Kenny           F39          1:26:39
Carly Wyant            F8           1:26:40
Kathy Crowder          F46          1:26:40
Alison Vincent         F33          1:26:40
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Robert Haimes          M41          1:26:40
Erin Woodward          F15          1:26:40
Chris Beedle           F31          1:26:41
Marie Welton           F33          1:26:41
Kristin Olson          F19          1:26:41
Spencer Ericson        M16          1:26:42
Whitney Witczak        F26          1:26:42
Rachel Marino          F13          1:26:42
Robert Wyant           M54          1:26:42
Claire Davidson        F61          1:26:43
Nathan Vanderhoofven   M35          1:26:43
Garrison Jones         M18          1:26:43
Carol Thiele           F44          1:26:43
Jim Richardson         M53          1:26:43
Page Carr              F30          1:26:43
Katie Boncella         F9           1:26:43
Denise Cook            F31          1:26:43
Megan Hart             F26          1:26:43
Barbara Armijo         F32          1:26:44
Scott Wilson           M46          1:26:44
Maria Schmitt          F14          1:26:44
Dan Boncella           M45          1:26:44
Anne Carrington        F53          1:26:45
Lindsay Burr           F18          1:26:45
Bill Arland            M27          1:26:45
Patty Moore            F43          1:26:45
William Withers        M65          1:26:45
Kristi Nowell          F9           1:26:45
Kelly Hall             F39          1:26:45
Brian Lang             M24          1:26:46
Sean Browning          M12          1:26:46
Malinda Souza          F44          1:26:46
Richard Armijo         M31          1:26:46
Gary Nowell            M46          1:26:46
Jennifer Hendry        F25          1:26:46
Jeri Moat              F53          1:26:46
Emily Withers          F32          1:26:47
Lesley Arland          F26          1:26:47
Megan Sparkman         F18          1:26:47
Bryan Gross            M34          1:26:47
Pauline Beaudoin       F54          1:26:47
Amanda Fuenzalida      F19          1:26:47
Carolann Boncella      F43          1:26:47
Jennifer Lewkowski     F28          1:26:48
Ali Leo                F20          1:26:48
Mindy Dean             F31          1:26:48
Monica Marquez         F24          1:26:48
Howard Demuth          M73          1:26:49
Priscilla Ochoa        F24          1:26:49
Robin Truesdale        F41          1:26:49
Auksoule Jackunaite    F31          1:26:49
Stacy Glackin          F35          1:26:49
Ashley Ray             F15          1:26:49
Joe Maynes             M78          1:26:49
Lisa Gaskins           F42          1:26:50
Becky Clyne            F51          1:26:50
Hillary Meyer          F24          1:26:50
Cheryl Clyne           F24          1:26:50
Jessica Los            F9           1:26:50
Russell Ray            M43          1:26:51
Jessica Favatella      F22          1:26:51
Betty Willis           F74          1:26:51
Nancy Pesman           F63          1:26:51
Tyler Reger            M13          1:26:52
Marillyn Wilson        F54          1:26:52
Amy Grass              F21          1:26:52
Sandra Hernandez       F55          1:26:52
Shelly Colwell         F30          1:26:52
Charisse Lyon          F25          1:26:52
Joanne Jensen          F44          1:26:52
Stephanie Los          F13          1:26:52
Marilyn Johnson        F53          1:26:52
Laurie Los             F42          1:26:53
Deb McCarthy           F36          1:26:53
Linda Browning         F49          1:26:53
Chris Kornmesser       M31          1:26:53
Kirsten Poehlmann      F35          1:26:53
Jody Dickerson         F40          1:26:53
Barbara Yates          F57          1:26:53
Ann Marie Magnuson     F23          1:26:54
Kim Gotschall          F33          1:26:54
Chuck Naffier          M38          1:26:54
Regina Reinhart        M29          1:26:54
Laurie Wilcox          F20          1:26:55
Leslie Gardner         F43          1:26:55
Elaine Alvarez         F59          1:26:55
Gil Berman             M44          1:26:55
Robert Gotschall       M35          1:26:55
Andrew Bennett         M23          1:26:56
Stephanie Long         F29          1:26:56
Hilary Whiton          F29          1:26:56
David Flannery         M19          1:26:57
Hannah Berman          F9           1:26:57
Nick Truesdale         M11          1:26:57
Shannon McDermott      F10          1:26:57
Shanna Pond            F17          1:26:57
Catherine Trouth       F41          1:26:57
Julie Martinez         F23          1:26:57
Christine Peterson     F31          1:26:57
Dawn Lucero            F49          1:26:58
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Sandra Glass           F55          1:26:58
Brande O'Hare          F29          1:26:58
Kathy Koniz            F44          1:26:58
Mike King              M39          1:26:59
Susan Cohen            F41          1:26:59
Genevieve Roth         F8           1:26:59
Patricia Brogan        F48          1:26:59
Lauren Eker            F28          1:27:00
Michelle Rosenthal     F31          1:27:00
Stephen Reiss          M57          1:27:00
Christy Knopf          F51          1:27:00
Hilary Bellew          M58          1:27:00
Amanda Knopf           F12          1:27:01
Chas Kitteringham      M16          1:27:01
Patty Seaser           F53          1:27:01
Amos Nash              M8           1:27:01
Ruth Bloomberg         F47          1:27:01
Blythe Forcey          F42          1:27:01
Elisa Anderson         F19          1:27:02
Carol Clark            F59          1:27:02
Phuc Nguyen            M23          1:27:03
Robert Dennis          M39          1:27:03
Nicolas Ledru          M8           1:27:03
Robert Sack            M53          1:27:03
Evelyn Nash            F8           1:27:03
Gaylene Sack           F48          1:27:04
Jerry Millhon          M61          1:27:04
Cheryl Day             F34          1:27:05
Patricia Lowe          F49          1:27:05
Austin Wubbens         M15          1:27:05
Pascal Ledru           M37          1:27:05
Michael Rooney         M39          1:27:05
Harry Sykes            M62          1:27:06
David Byrne            M46          1:27:06
Erik Lund              M13          1:27:06
Sherry Wu              F30          1:27:06
Victory Jeffers        F56          1:27:07
Melody Johnson         F28          1:27:07
Stasha Hickey          F8           1:27:07
Barbra Wakshul-Weidlei F50          1:27:07
Charmion Stager        F35          1:27:07
G Celeste Park         F26          1:27:07
Rishi Kant             M55          1:27:07
Tom Backhus            M53          1:27:07
Betsy Byrne            F45          1:27:08
Michelle Wahl          F34          1:27:08
Jim Spelman            M71          1:27:08
Maureen Klink          F36          1:27:08
Pam Andrews            F25          1:27:08
Joseph Regur           M7           1:27:08
Anna Allen             F39          1:27:08
Mark Feinsinger        M33          1:27:09
Matthew King           M12          1:27:09
Peter McInnes          M65          1:27:09
Nancy Bauer            F41          1:27:09
Sharon Wolf            F68          1:27:09
Kris Fettig            F47          1:27:09
Maria Chapman          F51          1:27:09
Alicia Knapp           F13          1:27:09
Cari Donovan           F28          1:27:09
Philip Rood            M55          1:27:09
Elisa Jones            F32          1:27:09
Stanene Hickey         F48          1:27:09
Samuel Fettig          M12          1:27:10
Matthew Hand           M26          1:27:10
Kristen Seuberling     F16          1:27:10
Phillip Walker         M32          1:27:10
Donald Gips            M42          1:27:10
Sheri Rood             F46          1:27:10
Dolores Backhus        F54          1:27:10
Kirk King              M47          1:27:10
Greg Thorne            M44          1:27:10
Peter Gips             M7           1:27:10
Frances Vaughn         F32          1:27:11
Vo Ngo                 M21          1:27:11
Katie Kaeck            F8           1:27:11
Katie King             F15          1:27:11
Junri Takagi           F8           1:27:11
Takagi Eriko           F44          1:27:12
Helen Rohlf            F66          1:27:12
Danielle McDonald      F9           1:27:12
Frank Pohs             M71          1:27:12
Natalie Walker         F33          1:27:12
Heidi Clark            F12          1:27:12
Lisa McDonald          F39          1:27:13
Nazarina Jardien       F44          1:27:13
Nikki Thorne           F12          1:27:13
Jacqueline Fleming     F41          1:27:13
Elizabeth Jones        F26          1:27:13
Mark Kaeck             M46          1:27:13
Robin McCafferty       F34          1:27:14
Loren Desersa          M58          1:27:14
Tikfa Koenig           F26          1:27:14
Kathy Thorne           F43          1:27:14
Todd Barson            M34          1:27:14
Amanda Shaver          F9           1:27:14
Brent Whitsell         M36          1:27:14
Sonia Broad            F36          1:27:14
Kathleen Traeger       F23          1:27:14
Leslie Schumacher      F43          1:27:14
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Kelsey Bergeson        F11          1:27:15
Joseph Kleinkopf       M9           1:27:15
Jenifer Weaver         F35          1:27:15
Chris Shaver           M53          1:27:15
Tom Tessier            M41          1:27:15
Annie Weiner           F14          1:27:15
Kristin Lawson         F11          1:27:16
Susan VanZant          F33          1:27:16
Angela Hewitt          F32          1:27:16
Masaki Kleinkopf       M7           1:27:16
Robin Heykoop          F37          1:27:16
Madison Kittleson      F14          1:27:16
Sue Simmons            F55          1:27:17
Mckenna Tessier        F8           1:27:17
Kimberly Clarkson      F34          1:27:17
Mike Kleinkopf         M37          1:27:17
Terry Tessier          F40          1:27:17
Rachel Rann            F23          1:27:17
Judy Miller            F35          1:27:17
Kyle Beach             M11          1:27:17
Collette Clarkson      F38          1:27:17
Dan Friedlander        M57          1:27:18
Anne Schmitt           F41          1:27:18
Lynn Chapin            F62          1:27:18
Jordan Philippi        M11          1:27:18
Shelli Marks           F36          1:27:18
Bradley Heykoop        M38          1:27:18
Lucinda Armacost       F54          1:27:18
Bobi Trott             F19          1:27:18
Eric Bergeson          M39          1:27:18
Robyn Simmons          F25          1:27:18
Anne Ziegenhorn        F32          1:27:18
Mike Hubbard           M62          1:27:19
Lynn Lockhart          F68          1:27:19
Sandy VanDewalle       F50          1:27:19
William Watson         M43          1:27:19
Julie Kaeck            F43          1:27:19
Tom Bailey             M59          1:27:19
Noah Clark             M9           1:27:19
Matt Roberts           M14          1:27:19
Carla Sheridan         F46          1:27:19
Penny Dalton           F61          1:27:19
Patrice Bazile         M40          1:27:19
Michaela Downs         F13          1:27:19
Dave Bengston          M42          1:27:20
David Clark            M45          1:27:20
Jered Tucker           M28          1:27:20
Eric Garin             M44          1:27:20
Kristine Mueller       F30          1:27:20
Christine Keehn        F33          1:27:20
Romero Dominguez Marco M42          1:27:21
Nicole Storm           F26          1:27:21
Greg MacKinnon         M35          1:27:21
Becky Hamner           F28          1:27:21
Jolene Flaharty        F66          1:27:21
Kristen Lindholm       F14          1:27:21
Michael Alan Hults     M34          1:27:21
Charlotte Lucas        F65          1:27:21
Sheri Bengston         F39          1:27:21
Rebekah Lang           F25          1:27:21
Jullian Braddock       F53          1:27:21
Cody Abshire           M11          1:27:22
Shelley Davis          F30          1:27:22
Keera Bench            F19          1:27:22
Robert Campbell        M46          1:27:22
Nana Regur             F45          1:27:22
Ted Hamilton           M60          1:27:22
Catherine Vancura      F12          1:27:22
Greg Campbell          M11          1:27:22
Mary Madrid            F43          1:27:23
Erik Bengston          M9           1:27:23
Scott Cooper           M33          1:27:23
Rebecca Printz         F32          1:27:24
Jennifer Abshire       F38          1:27:24
Kris Vargo             F34          1:27:24
Daniel Mackey          M14          1:27:24
Margaret Campbell      F34          1:27:25
Jeanne Aguilar         F44          1:27:25
Robert Farrell         M54          1:27:25
Chelsea Arkfeld        F13          1:27:25
Ariel Schultz          F22          1:27:25
Joseph Printz          M59          1:27:25
Thomas Starz           M20          1:27:26
Elizabeth Weber        F50          1:27:26
Terry Tobyne           M42          1:27:26
Michelle Shearer       F11          1:27:27
Joe Arkfeld            M51          1:27:27
Vickie Kemp            F40          1:27:27
Julie Soushek          F21          1:27:28
Michael Ann Spezze     F35          1:27:28
Gina Johnson           F30          1:27:29
Jennifer Wingerberg    F13          1:27:29
Dee Kuskie - Mooney    F32          1:27:29
Dianna Montzka         F9           1:27:29
Lisa Calkins           F35          1:27:30
Beth Lefebvre          F31          1:27:30
Susan Kuskie           F58          1:27:30
Douglas Speirn-Smith   M51          1:27:30
James Allen            M31          1:27:31
Laura Freppel          F50          1:27:31
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Amanda March           F12          1:27:31
Kallista Halton        F22          1:27:31
Steve Montzka          M40          1:27:31
Darrel Ahrens          M57          1:27:32
Karen Carruthers       F38          1:27:32
Bob Veghte             M63          1:27:32
Jane Joyce             F49          1:27:32
Allison Spurlock       F24          1:27:33
LAURA WILLIAMS         F38          1:27:33
Staci Ahrens           F27          1:27:33
Jim Chapin             M67          1:27:33
Miki Arthur            F13          1:27:33
Kerri Ahrens           F24          1:27:33
James Krodel           M34          1:27:33
Spenser Marshall       M13          1:27:34
Carol Hurst            F51          1:27:34
Adam Brown             M62          1:27:34
Kristen Accountius     F13          1:27:34
Lola Portugal          F53          1:27:34
Bryse Aasved           M12          1:27:35
Forest Peneton         M69          1:27:35
Jessica Hunter         F15          1:27:35
Fred Rogers            M64          1:27:35
Neal Lynch             M33          1:27:35
Jovan DiPerna          F15          1:27:36
Paul Flowers           M61          1:27:36
Felicia Ware           F11          1:27:36
Bruce Cook             M54          1:27:36
Andrea Janiak          F25          1:27:36
Lisa Ware              F39          1:27:37
Leslie Finn            F43          1:27:37
Austin Bryant          M12          1:27:37
Joshua Williams        M27          1:27:37
Kathy Lindholm         F48          1:27:37
Trena Worster          F24          1:27:37
Carole Miller          F69          1:27:38
Sheryl Shafer          F37          1:27:38
Claire Elkins          F72          1:27:38
Marci Klaassen         F34          1:27:38
Cristi Carter          F20          1:27:38
George Trice III       M17          1:27:39
Melissa Almodovar      F13          1:27:39
Isabelle Martens       F9           1:27:39
Catherine Wambold      F53          1:27:39
Claudia Haman          F55          1:27:39
Timothy Hansen         M34          1:27:40
Betsey Martens         F45          1:27:40
Gina Gioscia           F16          1:27:40
Melissa Hansen         F34          1:27:40
Marianne Wallace       F16          1:27:40
Kristy Smets           F22          1:27:40
Stephanie Hass         F26          1:27:40
Matthew Klimek         M12          1:27:40
Marije Terellen-Flaher F33          1:27:40
Michaela Lucente       F26          1:27:41
Marsha Spanswick       F48          1:27:41
Russell Larson         M60          1:27:41
Darlene Klimek         F39          1:27:41
Don Bryant             M50          1:27:41
Christina Gioscia      F12          1:27:41
Andrew Guinther        M12          1:27:42
Lonnie Spanswick       M49          1:27:42
Blair Kacynski         M8           1:27:42
Patrick Trujillo       M58          1:27:42
Erin Houlihan          F6           1:27:42
Judy Asherin           F55          1:27:42
Kristi McCoy           F29          1:27:42
Clarice Shephard       F34          1:27:42
Ann Martin             F54          1:27:43
Christopher Ryan       M27          1:27:43
Stephanie Searls       F23          1:27:43
Alexandra Theis        F52          1:27:43
Cindy Kacynski         F41          1:27:43
Janice Moore           F65          1:27:43
Michelle Cobb          F23          1:27:43
Ken Krauter            M49          1:27:44
Takafumi Yamasuge      M34          1:27:44
Jerry Pesman           M76          1:27:44
Robin Bandarian        F16          1:27:44
Michael Ryan           M48          1:27:44
Drew Omaley            M13          1:27:45
Carol Wagner           F48          1:27:45
Peter Bandurian        M52          1:27:46
Tom Seagle             M30          1:27:46
Christine Yaekle       F27          1:27:46
Herman Motz            M72          1:27:46
Myla Houlihan          F38          1:27:46
Denise Ryan            F44          1:27:47
Pam Rizer              F50          1:27:47
Misty Brown            F28          1:27:47
Gena Cobb              F50          1:27:47
Karen Thompson         F37          1:27:47
Sue Schlesinger        F34          1:27:48
Terrell Thon           M49          1:27:48
Molly Frost            F19          1:27:49
Kim Chacon             F43          1:27:49
Hyuntae Choi           M22          1:27:49
Emily Krauter          F13          1:27:49
Jordan Leggett         F11          1:27:50
Derek Weeks            M33          1:27:50
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Jim English            M45          1:27:50
Steve Gillespie        M49          1:27:50
Tracy Vance            F40          1:27:50
Robin Peltier          F36          1:27:51
Alex Tennant           M8           1:27:51
Melody Fuller          F50          1:27:51
Richard Ratajczyk      M44          1:27:51
Lance Evans            M38          1:27:52
Jamey Reis             M34          1:27:52
John Petit             M45          1:27:52
Guy Gettliffe          M70          1:27:52
Holly Robinson         F22          1:27:52
Emilie Gettliffe       F17          1:27:53
Martin Boyer           M39          1:27:53
Colleen Upton          F25          1:27:53
Chris Ingold           F49          1:27:53
Nicholas Boyer         M6           1:27:53
Tess Lewis             F7           1:27:53
Charles Van Hofwegen   M73          1:27:53
Bruce Heimann          M42          1:27:53
David Rustici          M47          1:27:53
Ginny Bergstrom        F34          1:27:54
Maronica Goad          F52          1:27:54
Susan Lewis            F44          1:27:54
Bill Chamberlin        M34          1:27:55
Tamara Morris          F13          1:27:55
Ryan Stugis            M30          1:27:55
David Snitman          M49          1:27:55
Kaitlyn Jones          F8           1:27:55
Cinnamon Jones         F32          1:27:56
Sarena Becker          F15          1:27:56
Christian Scheufele    M10          1:27:56
Anne George            F38          1:27:56
Joel Green             M9           1:27:56
June Pohs              F69          1:27:56
Dominic Ruscio         M48          1:27:57
Irene Koster           F51          1:27:57
Alexei Uspenski        M38          1:27:57
Heidi Green            F44          1:27:57
Britney Reeves         F16          1:27:57
Jean Koster            M53          1:27:57
Barbara Park           F35          1:27:57
MELANIE VOYLES         F32          1:27:58
Sawyer Scheufele       F8           1:27:58
Theresa Beckemeyer     F34          1:27:58
Consie Hum             F44          1:27:59
Sheryl Noven           F92          1:28:00
Chaz Stacey            F44          1:28:00
Joan Feist             F50          1:28:00
Alicia Tripplett       F59          1:28:00
Jane Spencer           F50          1:28:00
Jeff Dement            M46          1:28:00
Joe Dulmaine           M66          1:28:01
Vi Vi Keeton           F58          1:28:01
Cynthia Johnson        F20          1:28:01
Michele Kirk           F48          1:28:01
Amy Scheller           F47          1:28:01
Jeanne Smith           F31          1:28:01
Sam Marx               F15          1:28:01
Bruce Allen            M53          1:28:02
Kelsey Kirk            F10          1:28:02
Renee Cowan            F52          1:28:02
Rick Brennan           M43          1:28:02
Erica Ellingson        F37          1:28:02
Susan Brown            F50          1:28:03
Lenora Bohren          F59          1:28:03
Nicola Stacey          F18          1:28:03
John Lauderbach        M52          1:28:03
Travis Clemens         F57          1:28:04
Sue Ames               F39          1:28:04
Megan Mathews          F21          1:28:04
Jennifer Kuhnhenn      F44          1:28:04
Melissa Hanson         F10          1:28:04
Robert Searls          M56          1:28:04
Michelle Fite          F43          1:28:05
Sandra Searls          F55          1:28:05
Raul Gierbolini        M44          1:28:05
Tom Galloway           M55          1:28:05
David Harrahy          M42          1:28:06
Leslie Whittemore      M84          1:28:06
Laura Green            F45          1:28:06
Hadley Russell         F12          1:28:06
Tiffany Solberg        F21          1:28:06
Kenyon Neal            M11          1:28:06
Raul Jr. Gierbolini    M18          1:28:06
Heather Pettigrew      F24          1:28:06
Kathleen Telford       F43          1:28:06
Diane Pettigrew        F47          1:28:07
Bryan Winterhalter     M24          1:28:07
Annie Beattie          F38          1:28:07
Madeline Garza         F12          1:28:07
Keith Watson           M71          1:28:07
Chad Novotny           M13          1:28:07
Johnathan Wright       M16          1:28:07
Jim Ames               M38          1:28:08
Joanne Wright          F42          1:28:08
Jessika Brobeck        F22          1:28:08
Carol Lucas            F58          1:28:08
Katrina Sims           F28          1:28:08
Megan Powers           F12          1:28:08
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Alice Garcia           F29          1:28:09
Laura Underhill        F38          1:28:09
Bruce Letz             M33          1:28:09
Mary K Martinez        F46          1:28:09
Marian Grunz           F69          1:28:09
Rachel Ertz            F13          1:28:09
Brandi Mathews         F21          1:28:10
Daniel Valenzuela      M48          1:28:10
Douglas Ertz           M49          1:28:10
Kathy Snow             F52          1:28:10
Christine Neal         F35          1:28:10
Candida Romero         F30          1:28:10
Dennis Appel           M42          1:28:11
Michael McClellan      M47          1:28:11
Savannah LeJeune       F10          1:28:11
Sam Carlin             M57          1:28:11
Roger Hall             M39          1:28:12
Avry Neal              M13          1:28:12
Sarah Ferris           F26          1:28:12
Joy Boon               F26          1:28:12
Danette Grant          F44          1:28:12
Samuel Hawkins         M13          1:28:12
Larry Krieger          M53          1:28:13
Amy R Bick             F30          1:28:13
B. J. Weiszmann        F57          1:28:13
Janelle Phillips       F25          1:28:13
Cindy Goetz            F28          1:28:13
Ronald Smith           M47          1:28:13
Meggie Duong           F28          1:28:14
Timme Rae              F46          1:28:14
Chris Claxton          F14          1:28:14
Dawn Maloney           F45          1:28:14
Patricia Larsen        F55          1:28:14
Debi Feagler           F49          1:28:14
kathy Grauer           F47          1:28:15
Lisa Skinner           F33          1:28:15
Taylor Grauer          F9           1:28:15
Annelise Lowe          F9           1:28:15
Mark Eggleston         M48          1:28:15
Pauline York           F68          1:28:15
Pamela Torres          F49          1:28:15
Michelle Hamilton      F12          1:28:15
Mary Beth Steele       F52          1:28:15
Rachel Blusiewicz      F14          1:28:15
Mary Lynn Steckline    F53          1:28:15
Kirk Lyon              M14          1:28:16
Sarah Vose             F24          1:28:16
Glenn Neal             M44          1:28:16
Dennis Maloney         M46          1:28:16
Liz Preston            F47          1:28:16
Jill Lowry             F27          1:28:16
Valerie Simpson        F11          1:28:17
Kevin Balster          M35          1:28:17
Debbie Taussig         F42          1:28:17
William Lowe           M46          1:28:17
Lynnette Higer         F54          1:28:17
Mary K Newcomb         F44          1:28:18
Kari Hagman            F29          1:28:18
Sarah Duesterhoeft     F16          1:28:18
Marcy Stretchberry     F54          1:28:19
Eva Flying             F29          1:28:19
Kelly Duong            F32          1:28:19
Carrie Simpson         F42          1:28:19
Dillan Balster         M9           1:28:19
Michael Mosehauer      M60          1:28:19
Ed Pleban              M48          1:28:20
Kristin Fink           F17          1:28:20
Forest Pion            M10          1:28:20
Christine Rohde        F17          1:28:20
Susan Schnick          F55          1:28:20
Koji Takeuchi          M68          1:28:21
John M Roberts         M53          1:28:21
Ryan Coyer             M18          1:28:21
Sherry Reese           F42          1:28:21
Cheyanne Balster       F7           1:28:21
Tara Missirlian        F6           1:28:21
Carmen Kelly           F62          1:28:21
Mike Lau               M9           1:28:21
Gary Roberts           M48          1:28:21
Merikay Haggerty       F55          1:28:22
Penny Missirlian       F47          1:28:22
Michael Lau            M43          1:28:22
Luke Roberts           M10          1:28:22
Nancy Tway             F39          1:28:22
Julianne Pion          F37          1:28:22
Vickie Lau             F44          1:28:22
AMY MCKENZIE           F25          1:28:23
Janice Carroll         F61          1:28:23
Rodney Miller          M68          1:28:23
Joey Lacognata         M12          1:28:23
Pam Lind               F44          1:28:23
NANCY SWEEZER          F48          1:28:24
Elaine Sackley         F35          1:28:24
Katherine Trapani      F17          1:28:24
Nadilin Gates          F7           1:28:24
Joni Klesecker         F50          1:28:24
Ian Wallen             M12          1:28:25
Marcia Green           F53          1:28:26
Jeri-Sue Beabout       F33          1:28:26
Wini Bauer             F42          1:28:26
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Adam Roy               M8           1:28:26
David Pena             M49          1:28:27
Phillips Gates         M39          1:28:27
Amy Morgan             F8           1:28:27
Mary Kate Quinn        F13          1:28:28
Annika Wigert          F8           1:28:28
Grace Fan              F39          1:28:28
Kyle Helmink           M46          1:28:29
Egil Wigert            M42          1:28:29
Douglas Morgan         M42          1:28:29
Rebecca Reynolds       F48          1:28:30
Patsy Koenig           F57          1:28:30
Teresa Miller          F36          1:28:30
Julia Lujan            F44          1:28:30
Alyson Crowley         F30          1:28:31
Cornelia Dvorak        F55          1:28:31
Patty Templar Dow      F33          1:28:31
Earl Yaffe             M78          1:28:32
Darcy Nutter           F19          1:28:32
Aidan Milliff          M9           1:28:33
Jerry Pinsker          M54          1:28:33
Joseph Wisnowski       M18          1:28:33
Jose Vera              M38          1:28:33
Titintorn Yabmnoi      F24          1:28:33
Sarah West             F49          1:28:33
Shelby Palmer          F10          1:28:34
Roxy Vendena           M57          1:28:34
Jintana Jintananarumit F23          1:28:34
Junya Todaka           M10          1:28:34
Donna Pendleton        F42          1:28:34
Douglas Newcomb        M51          1:28:34
Michelle Leemaster     F29          1:28:35
Katy Strascina         F33          1:28:35
Tonia Kolk             F29          1:28:36
Frank Appelhans        M57          1:28:36
Jeff Palmer            M40          1:28:36
Karen Graffenberger    F59          1:28:37
August Trimbath        F35          1:28:37
Robert Schreier        M12          1:28:37
Stuart Trimbath        M37          1:28:37
Melissa DiSalle        F19          1:28:38
James Suckow           M31          1:28:38
Myra Dawson            F17          1:28:38
Marvin Weybright       M77          1:28:38
Zachary Armitstead     M12          1:28:38
Linda Milberger        F41          1:28:38
Emily Powers           F18          1:28:39
Nancy Greene           F47          1:28:39
Michael Clark          M46          1:28:39
Ruby D McCoy           F47          1:28:39
Catherine Summers      F22          1:28:39
Ann Chesnut            F41          1:28:40
Whitney Randol         F12          1:28:40
TRISH WILLIAMS         F39          1:28:40
Marcia Wisnowski       F19          1:28:40
Alexandria McCarten    F23          1:28:40
 Mike   Sammy    Marti M28          1:28:40
Inez Cardillo          F69          1:28:40
Lori Scott             F41          1:28:40
Hans Whitefield        M11          1:28:41
Janine Randol          F42          1:28:41
Constance Spencer      F54          1:28:41
Emily Chesnut          F8           1:28:41
Kyra Mcgee             F15          1:28:41
Jane Atkinson          M51          1:28:41
Judy Stattine          F54          1:28:42
Richard Cardillo       M69          1:28:42
Meghan Kelly           F31          1:28:42
Pamela Webster         F56          1:28:42
Julianna Burrill       F13          1:28:42
Lynne Farris           F52          1:28:42
BETTY MANSHIP          F60          1:28:42
Karen Sparks           F54          1:28:42
Jessica Chesnut        F6           1:28:43
Barbara Brown          F51          1:28:43
John Whitefield        M49          1:28:43
Amber Sniff            F22          1:28:43
Nick Ebisch            M12          1:28:44
Bob Schlenker          M59          1:28:44
Abram Bebo             M11          1:28:44
James Hunt             M25          1:28:44
Nancy Bauman           F46          1:28:45
Shelly Barnard         F32          1:28:45
Linda Martin           F46          1:28:45
Mickey Clemons         M49          1:28:45
Pat Young              F56          1:28:46
Patricia Vandewege     F55          1:28:46
Bret Harper            M37          1:28:46
Kristi Jackson         F14          1:28:46
Ken Sweeney            M44          1:28:47
Anne Tengler           F40          1:28:47
Kirsten Nielsen        F24          1:28:47
Debra Larson           F36          1:28:47
Tanya Kelly            F34          1:28:47
Katie Sternig          F14          1:28:47
Marianne Selkirk       F54          1:28:48
Shirley Kovac          F13          1:28:48
Andrea Miller          F39          1:28:48
Cory Waltrip           M7           1:28:48
Karen Packard          F45          1:28:48
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Kathy Semple           F40          1:28:48
Bob Chado              M62          1:28:48
Ben Packard            M11          1:28:49
DEBORAH PEMBERTON      F46          1:28:49
Megan Snead            F16          1:28:49
Norma Sierra           F39          1:28:49
Denise Ashford         F40          1:28:50
Taylor Zimmerman       F13          1:28:50
Kassandra Bebo         F31          1:28:50
Geoff Livingstone      M29          1:28:50
Ashleigh Hajloo        F14          1:28:50
Pitts Gaskins          M37          1:28:50
Maura Waltrip          F36          1:28:50
David Bellamy          M51          1:28:51
Erin Livingstone       F29          1:28:51
William Obermann       M62          1:28:51
Jenna Walton           F14          1:28:51
Lisa Fort              F38          1:28:51
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:28:51
Liz Haig               F27          1:28:51
Kristin Lewis          F53          1:28:52
Sue Wade               F44          1:28:53
Barb Eggleston         F47          1:28:53
Robert Rozumalski      M39          1:28:54
Megan Arndt            F15          1:28:54
Rececca Baker          F26          1:28:54
Susan Mott             F52          1:28:54
Kasey Maxfield         F29          1:28:54
Rhoda Friend           F44          1:28:54
Ryan Gallup            M10          1:28:55
Betty Teel             F34          1:28:55
Andrea Adams           F34          1:28:55
Amy Larkin             F30          1:28:55
Sean Ryan              M11          1:28:55
Chris Bowman           M35          1:28:56
Holli Cox              F25          1:28:56
Vicki Forwood          F53          1:28:56
Lauren MacKintosh      F11          1:28:57
Walter Oney            M55          1:28:57
Gabriel Green          M16          1:28:57
Katia Borg             F33          1:28:57
Diane Carroll          F51          1:28:57
Daniel Pope            M9           1:28:58
Loretta Wolf           F51          1:28:58
Johanna Summers        F21          1:28:58
Alexis Mackintosh      F14          1:28:59
Elizabeth Emery        F42          1:28:59
Francesca Koron        F35          1:28:59
Fred Carter            M63          1:28:59
Kenny Summers          M26          1:28:59
Kirk Robinson          M24          1:29:00
Devon Thrumston        F13          1:29:00
Pamela Garza           F38          1:29:00
Barbara DiSalle        F49          1:29:00
Noelle Hardesty        F16          1:29:00
Joan Brett             F59          1:29:00
Jennifer Fatzinger     F31          1:29:00
Eric Garza             M38          1:29:00
Nancy Alpizar          F10          1:29:00
Betsy Noyes            F77          1:29:01
Annette Jewell         F44          1:29:01
Andrea Williamson      F23          1:29:01
Carrie Evans           F40          1:29:01
Timothy Dow            M51          1:29:02
Lisa Guinther          F40          1:29:02
Martha Guiterrrez      F10          1:29:02
Myron Uecker           M32          1:29:02
Mark Klauber           M69          1:29:02
Cathy Kechter          F39          1:29:02
Hayley Proctor         F13          1:29:03
Erin Ryan              F8           1:29:03
Ashley Yearick         F16          1:29:03
Danielle DesBiens      F15          1:29:03
Heather Harris         F29          1:29:03
Kae Harris             F56          1:29:04
Brenda Zavala          F10          1:29:04
Paul Schermann         M21          1:29:04
Niki Thomas            F29          1:29:04
Kaho Ishizuki          F6           1:29:04
Lisa Karres            F40          1:29:04
Alisa Wheeler          F10          1:29:04
Yukiko Ishizuki        F42          1:29:04
Deanna Malament        F48          1:29:05
Bob Sugar              M38          1:29:05
Molly Adams            F16          1:29:05
Nancy Lind             F45          1:29:05
Ken Kimminau           M46          1:29:05
Julie Matthews         F40          1:29:05
Joni Adams             F50          1:29:05
Emilee Wakefield       F10          1:29:05
Spike Gallegos         M59          1:29:05
Bruce Buchanan         M33          1:29:06
Alyssa Matthews        F13          1:29:06
Jeff Thomas            M31          1:29:06
Julie Malament         F16          1:29:06
Frederick Karres       M45          1:29:06
Stephanie Smith        F21          1:29:06
Terry Wheeler          M39          1:29:07
Noah Matthews          M9           1:29:07
Ruth Zimmer            F56          1:29:07
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Mackenzie Dvorak       F9           1:29:07
Teresa Wakefield       F42          1:29:07
Brad Pier              M43          1:29:08
Missy Brennan          F33          1:29:08
Brian Larson           M47          1:29:08
Nadja Pisula-Litoff    F29          1:29:08
Katie Johnson          F40          1:29:09
Heather DeLange        F20          1:29:09
Michael Petkovich      M16          1:29:09
Luci Robinson          F21          1:29:10
Carolyn Koss           F43          1:29:10
Jon Faulkner           M23          1:29:10
Rachel Anderson        F9           1:29:10
Julia Sensenig         F14          1:29:10
Jay Astor              M54          1:29:10
Colleen Koss           F11          1:29:10
Cragin Anderson        M41          1:29:11
Monica Lillich         F47          1:29:11
Kaye Anderson          F37          1:29:11
Brittany Gansar        F14          1:29:11
Terri McIlree          F70          1:29:11
Leaann Devlin          F41          1:29:11
Betty Baal             F69          1:29:12
Donald Wright          M67          1:29:12
Melinda Emch           F30          1:29:13
Sandy Ross             F51          1:29:13
Elizabeth Fraker       F42          1:29:13
Carrie Lebel           F38          1:29:13
Christina Swanson      F33          1:29:13
John Navin             M52          1:29:14
Bonnie Gregory         F56          1:29:14
Earl Petersen          M60          1:29:14
Ronda Niblo            F36          1:29:14
Jason Pekar            M14          1:29:14
Judith Comm            F48          1:29:14
Lauren Hall            F13          1:29:14
Julie Mangum           F41          1:29:14
Marylouise Edwards     F47          1:29:14
Lucille Roehrkasse     F70          1:29:15
Jacob Kimminau         M14          1:29:16
Keli Sharkey           F40          1:29:16
Elizabeth Hoffman      F55          1:29:16
Timmy Wood             M13          1:29:16
Matel Loop             F24          1:29:17
Joshil Singh           M10          1:29:17
Sharon Monferdini      F45          1:29:17
Natalie Raveling       F29          1:29:17
SUZIE HUNT             F25          1:29:18
Max Worthy             M7           1:29:18
Susie Stordahl         F31          1:29:19
Julie Krause-Singh     F42          1:29:19
Leah Hagemann          F28          1:29:19
Susan Schulte          F46          1:29:19
Peg Shedden            F50          1:29:20
Kaitlyn Fenton         F16          1:29:20
Jacque Stevens         F55          1:29:20
Jennifer Corrigan      F30          1:29:20
Kathleen Potosnak      F44          1:29:20
De Ann Reaves          F38          1:29:21
Jessica Young          F30          1:29:21
Lana Fauver            F34          1:29:22
Saundra Brusch         F49          1:29:22
Charles Hager          M40          1:29:22
Clark Stevens          M55          1:29:22
Lexie Kermani          F40          1:29:22
Pamela Anderson        F37          1:29:23
Kendall Douglass       F10          1:29:23
Lori Loutzenhiser      F34          1:29:23
Jane Milliff           F47          1:29:23
Carter Brusch          M56          1:29:23
Mary Sievers           F59          1:29:23
Maggie Thomas          F10          1:29:23
Nasser Khanabadi       M44          1:29:24
Mavanee Smallwood      F39          1:29:24
Dan Fishman            M46          1:29:24
Lauren Nygren          F10          1:29:24
Ted Lohr               M65          1:29:24
Jannine Simone         F38          1:29:24
Gunther Anderson       M8           1:29:24
Darlene Lohr           F63          1:29:24
Abbey Cahalan          F8           1:29:25
Bill Innis             M56          1:29:25
Alejandro Ramirez      M11          1:29:25
Janice Geist           F61          1:29:25
Paula Dobson           F48          1:29:25
Caroline Hager         F9           1:29:25
Martha Derda           F59          1:29:25
Charles Blosten        M55          1:29:25
Ellie Atkins           F9           1:29:25
Tamara Jones           F31          1:29:25
Mary Dahlager          F62          1:29:25
Beth McClellan         F44          1:29:25
Scott Lazaroff         M35          1:29:26
Rick Powers            M53          1:29:26
Amy McClellan          F9           1:29:26
Dale Atkins            M40          1:29:26
Susanne Thwaites       F36          1:29:27
Kevin Cawada           M46          1:29:27
Irene Weigel           F42          1:29:27
Paul Siggard           M64          1:29:27
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Julie Kausak           F26          1:29:27
Kerry Blosten          F21          1:29:27
Geniel Siggard         F60          1:29:27
Darline Brown          F72          1:29:28
Cynthia Mooney         F41          1:29:28
Silvita Kjolseth       F24          1:29:28
Sarah Winter           F4           1:29:28
Thomas Borchert        M33          1:29:28
Johanna Cobb           F25          1:29:28
Virginia Lambiase-Mitc F11          1:29:29
Sarah Barba            F27          1:29:29
Catherine Rawlinson    F24          1:29:29
Carla Emch             F57          1:29:29
Terri Partch           F34          1:29:30
Julie Arnett           F21          1:29:30
Julie Borchert         F36          1:29:30
Cole Nygren            M8           1:29:30
Thomas Barbour         M67          1:29:30
Joy Henika             F24          1:29:30
Melissa Winter         F38          1:29:30
James Russell          M49          1:29:31
Robert Gage            M64          1:29:31
Dara Madigan           F14          1:29:31
Darien Brinkman        F52          1:29:31
Dustin Davis           M19          1:29:31
Ian Nagelson           M24          1:29:31
Valerie Lambiase       F42          1:29:31
Melanie Nygren         F39          1:29:32
Bekki Smith            F47          1:29:32
Carol Kilgore          F37          1:29:32
Katie Rafferty         F28          1:29:32
Keenan Jolliff         M10          1:29:32
Nicole Cahalan         F12          1:29:32
Kathy Jordan           F54          1:29:33
John Lekic             M32          1:29:33
Marilyn Klauber        F67          1:29:33
Janaki Jones           F13          1:29:33
GREG SORBER            M36          1:29:33
Theresa Adams          F11          1:29:33
Sally Kiehaefer        F52          1:29:33
Meghan Varner          F10          1:29:33
Gail Varner            F39          1:29:34
Paulette Middleton     F55          1:29:34
Donna Gilbert          F43          1:29:34
Kathy Atkinson         F40          1:29:34
Marjorie Leidig        F62          1:29:34
Demaree Michelau       F29          1:29:35
CHRISTOPHER SORBER     M14          1:29:35
Norbert Hill           M55          1:29:35
Janet Baltz            F48          1:29:35
Lori Hauck             F38          1:29:35
Thomas Reilly          M45          1:29:35
Austin Waisanen        M7           1:29:36
Eric Falconer          M8           1:29:36
Judy Astor             F51          1:29:36
Tamara Kondela         F25          1:29:36
Julian Garland         M13          1:29:36
Francine Sparby        F53          1:29:36
Leann Walters          F35          1:29:36
Richard Aragon         M37          1:29:36
Bill Falconer          M57          1:29:37
Brian Ruff             M23          1:29:37
Kelsey Pinson          F12          1:29:37
Dorothy Knopper        F66          1:29:37
Richard Reilly         M13          1:29:37
Gail Dohrmann          F60          1:29:37
Darrel Artzer          M47          1:29:37
Erin Short             F23          1:29:37
Amy Barnes             F32          1:29:38
Rosemary McCoy         F34          1:29:38
Steve Manning          M53          1:29:38
Elise Garland          F48          1:29:38
Jill Artzer            F42          1:29:39
Emery Waisanen         M16          1:29:39
JoEllen Larsen         F17          1:29:39
Susan Stern            F58          1:29:40
Laura Appel            F39          1:29:40
Steve Kaminski         M50          1:29:40
Julia Dobbins          F30          1:29:40
Linda Michelau         F55          1:29:40
Wendy Gillen           F50          1:29:40
Heidi Mundhenke        F9           1:29:41
Tom Hakala             M45          1:29:41
Sara Davies            F14          1:29:41
Maureen Rait           F45          1:29:41
Nancy Bohnet           F48          1:29:41
Lynn Maher             F40          1:29:42
Marjorie Klemp         F57          1:29:42
Lorraine Ghazarian     F55          1:29:42
Gregory Bloss          M35          1:29:42
Ariel Scholten         F14          1:29:42
Steve Danielski        M55          1:29:43
Henry Maher            M8           1:29:43
Kate Beckmann          F33          1:29:43
Christine Antoun       F30          1:29:43
Patrick Garrett        M11          1:29:44
Harry Scholten         M44          1:29:44
Suzanne Losee          F70          1:29:44
Clemencia Ceballos     F12          1:29:44
DYLAN MOON             M10          1:29:44
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Joe Keesee             M55          1:29:44
Mary Kaczka            F45          1:29:45
DOUG MOON,  JR         M34          1:29:45
Michelle Court         F35          1:29:45
Leslie Davison         F33          1:29:45
Ellie Garrett          F10          1:29:45
Chelsey Acree          F12          1:29:45
Jennifer Acree         F52          1:29:46
Ken Garrett            M49          1:29:46
diane davison          F56          1:29:46
Loriann Brunetti       F45          1:29:46
Jamie Beavers          F32          1:29:46
Natsuki Miyahara       F7           1:29:46
Matthew Anderson       M8           1:29:46
Barbara Wigton         F41          1:29:46
Dylan Voytilla         M13          1:29:46
Jamie Donelson         F25          1:29:46
Donna Mitchell         F44          1:29:47
Kenneth Snell          M34          1:29:47
Misako Miyahara        F36          1:29:47
Jenelle Smith          F16          1:29:47
Karen Wyatt            F49          1:29:47
Dawn Insco             F39          1:29:47
James Choy             M14          1:29:47
Angela Loewen          F35          1:29:48
Sherry Yoksh           F55          1:29:48
Jenny Wigton           F9           1:29:48
Catherine Burchett     F44          1:29:48
Molly Miller           F11          1:29:49
Tristan Cahn           M7           1:29:49
Jennifer Talagrand     F31          1:29:49
Diane Von Reyn         F44          1:29:49
Austin Peterson        M21          1:29:49
Julie Powers           F53          1:29:49
Beat Steiner           M51          1:29:50
Alexi Bondarovich      F11          1:29:50
Karen Ackerman         F39          1:29:50
Andrew Morse           M10          1:29:50
Caroline Miller        F14          1:29:51
Sarah Von Reyn         F15          1:29:51
Karin Nunley           F45          1:29:51
Marc Cahn              M48          1:29:52
Joe Dreitlein          M68          1:29:52
Claire Douthit         F34          1:29:52
Janet Jones            F41          1:29:52
Kristen Dickinson      F13          1:29:53
Jan Salazar            F46          1:29:53
Chris Rohrer           M50          1:29:53
Renee Miles            F31          1:29:54
Grant Lemaster         M69          1:29:54
Phillip Haram          M63          1:29:55
Zach Root              M12          1:29:55
Shelley Wong           F32          1:29:55
Tammi Bailey           F49          1:29:55
Nancy Grammens         F51          1:29:55
Vlad Roosevelt         M13          1:29:56
Mary Hester            F53          1:29:56
Ely Arenas             F43          1:29:56
Ralph Bachus           M79          1:29:56
Gary Grammens          M58          1:29:56
Antonia VandeKemp      F54          1:29:57
Sheila Laigle          F35          1:29:57
Steve Moseley          M42          1:29:57
Kristin Miller         F14          1:29:57
Linda Gonzales         F46          1:29:57
Bev Livingston         F52          1:29:57
Laurie Smith           F54          1:29:57
Katie Smith            F12          1:29:58
Amber Bennett          F30          1:29:58
David Bressler         M13          1:29:58
Mette Riis             F50          1:29:59
Robin Pearson          F42          1:29:59
Anita Geinitz          F52          1:29:59
McKenna Berlanti       F27          1:29:59
Don Coble Thurman      M35          1:29:59
Elizabeth Wittemyer    F34          1:29:59
Joy Wallin             F38          1:29:59
Sean McGaughey         M31          1:30:00
Nan Judson             F51          1:30:00
Hannah Bressler        F11          1:30:00
Patrick Lindsay        M10          1:30:01
George Gorter          M42          1:30:01
Nan Johnson            F41          1:30:01
Sumanth Channabasappa  M26          1:30:02
Betsy Kolber           F45          1:30:02
Petrea Mah             F55          1:30:02
David Goldfarb         M64          1:30:02
Roger Ryan             M47          1:30:03
Eben Colby             M15          1:30:04
Britta Mundhenke       F38          1:30:04
Sean Lemberg           M9           1:30:04
Randy McConaughey      M59          1:30:04
Michele Vandegraft     F41          1:30:05
Teresa Rankin          F47          1:30:05
Lana Henman            F60          1:30:05
Phyllis Cox            F46          1:30:05
Greg Lemberg           M45          1:30:05
Joe O'Cleary           M55          1:30:05
Kelly Keany            F15          1:30:06
Alex Rodriguez         M10          1:30:06

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 305/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Erin O'Cleary          M13          1:30:06
Michael Wagner         M56          1:30:06
Susan Bailey           F55          1:30:06
Brissia Rodriguez      F13          1:30:06
Mary McConaughey       F49          1:30:06
Timothy Cheever        M46          1:30:07
Michael Monson         M11          1:30:07
NANCY OTTEMAN          F53          1:30:07
Jamielee Szalaj        F15          1:30:07
Sally Conley           F60          1:30:08
BRUCE DOUGLAS          M52          1:30:08
Margaret Lay           F54          1:30:08
Marlys Thurow          F65          1:30:08
Derek Lytle            M11          1:30:08
Donna Golston          F38          1:30:08
Raquel Decker          F32          1:30:09
Judy Singer            F45          1:30:09
Cathy Ziebold          F33          1:30:09
Barbara Coulter        F56          1:30:09
Kathy DePriest         F49          1:30:09
Michalyn Romero        F37          1:30:09
Janet Orta             F49          1:30:10
Margaret Krawczyk      F45          1:30:10
Barbara Irby           F61          1:30:10
CATHY DOUGLAS          F53          1:30:10
Ginny Scheideman       F58          1:30:10
Kristen Kraus          F22          1:30:11
Christie Koressel      F37          1:30:11
Lucas Gregory          M28          1:30:12
Michelle Schroder      F30          1:30:12
Ruben Orta             M50          1:30:12
Heather Hughes         F32          1:30:13
Steven Brown           M27          1:30:13
Barbara Stevenson      F49          1:30:13
Vivian Gales           F29          1:30:13
Lori Kawasaki          F41          1:30:13
Mallory Lynch          F11          1:30:14
Rosalind Bedell        F52          1:30:15
Jeanne Wagner          F56          1:30:15
Shelley Snyder         F23          1:30:16
Rose Basham            F63          1:30:16
Jennifer Smith         F28          1:30:16
Mary Davidson          F58          1:30:16
Kimanne Schreiber      F59          1:30:16
Bentley Ryberg         F43          1:30:16
Steven Bedell          M53          1:30:17
America Paz            F28          1:30:17
Scott Davids           M7           1:30:17
Keith Jackson          M40          1:30:17
Eva Bortz              F44          1:30:17
Bob Leben              M43          1:30:17
Becky Bock             F9           1:30:18
Miranda Liddle         F14          1:30:18
Vanessa Espinoza       F17          1:30:18
Jane Haeker            F66          1:30:18
Walter Komhyr          M70          1:30:18
Bradley Davids         M42          1:30:18
KRISTA PRUETT          F10          1:30:18
Valerie Jackson        F16          1:30:18
Eileen Bouricius       F45          1:30:19
Ellen Oliver           F53          1:30:19
Hannah Jackson         F11          1:30:19
Ben Bouricius          M8           1:30:19
Rochelle Patino        F19          1:30:20
Jennifer Piburn        F14          1:30:20
Jim Bock               M52          1:30:20
Pam Gradinger          F57          1:30:20
Barb Liddle            F34          1:30:20
Bob Gordon             M37          1:30:20
Ben Hogue              M22          1:30:20
Susan Canto            F52          1:30:20
Julie Ursetta          F46          1:30:20
Danielle Christiansen  F23          1:30:21
Taylor Devereaux       F7           1:30:21
Matthew Lewis          M19          1:30:21
Gracie Howard          F11          1:30:21
Irma Galusha           F77          1:30:22
Wendy Almroth          F33          1:30:22
Judith Hamman          F58          1:30:22
Pat Bess               F33          1:30:22
Deborah Selland        F49          1:30:22
Taylor Bartlett        M11          1:30:22
John Muller            M59          1:30:22
Amy Alello             F14          1:30:22
Rebecca Liddicoat      F13          1:30:23
Steve Baker            M42          1:30:23
Nicole Clark           F14          1:30:23
James Selland          M56          1:30:23
Keats Baker            M12          1:30:23
Julie Malone           F39          1:30:23
Stacey Mandel          F30          1:30:23
Sandra Roybal          F26          1:30:24
Nicolas Uzcategui      M34          1:30:24
Sandy Ebbert           F31          1:30:24
Christopher Matarese   M11          1:30:24
Linda Monette          F39          1:30:25
Evie Piele             F55          1:30:25
Peter Bugbee           M55          1:30:25
Jennae Monette         F8           1:30:25
Caire Krol             F30          1:30:25
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Richard Matarese       M42          1:30:25
Leslie Gardner         F42          1:30:26
Madison Ferry          F12          1:30:26
Mikyong Hand           F33          1:30:26
Katie Schmoker         F14          1:30:26
Cathy Rhodes           F42          1:30:26
Maureen Curtiss        F43          1:30:26
Sharon Cole            F54          1:30:27
Marilyn Covalciuc      F57          1:30:27
Jean Lund              F65          1:30:27
Paul Searcy            M35          1:30:27
Dylan Abshire          M7           1:30:27
Danny Abshire          M44          1:30:28
Carleen Meisner        F44          1:30:28
Christina Kay          F13          1:30:28
Woody Smith            M61          1:30:28
Stacy Schafer          F28          1:30:28
Hal Ellis              M60          1:30:28
DeDe Eisert            F25          1:30:28
Vi Schelhaas           F56          1:30:29
Travis Townsend        M12          1:30:29
Mary Kmoch             F62          1:30:29
Adam Mardick           M8           1:30:29
Alyssa Aker            F7           1:30:29
Mary Beth Benner       F33          1:30:29
Holli Moherman         F31          1:30:29
John Wray              M49          1:30:30
Julie Brananam         F26          1:30:30
Jennifer Vance         F26          1:30:30
Marty Eisert           F54          1:30:30
Nina Mardick           F14          1:30:30
Conor Parrish          M7           1:30:30
Stephen Hahn           M9           1:30:30
Marnie Clay            F26          1:30:30
Mae Magee              F35          1:30:31
Travis Aker            M34          1:30:31
Lauren Sherman-Boemker F13          1:30:31
Bob W Smith            M54          1:30:31
Mary Follenweider      F57          1:30:31
Crystal Lee            F31          1:30:31
Cozette Smith          F42          1:30:32
Richard Hahn           M56          1:30:32
Maria Uspenski         F42          1:30:32
Alison Irwin           F38          1:30:32
Amy McBride            F26          1:30:32
Laura Fedak            F23          1:30:33
Andrew Salvador        M36          1:30:33
Marsha Beyer           F53          1:30:33
Devon Irwin            M37          1:30:33
Ashley Clark           F6           1:30:34
Inez Stockton          F68          1:30:34
Suzanne Steeve         F31          1:30:34
Melissa Bender         F21          1:30:34
Kelly Devereux         F37          1:30:35
Nancy McDermid         F59          1:30:35
James Van Horn         M72          1:30:35
Maggie Best            F9           1:30:35
Bruce Holsclaw         M57          1:30:35
Renee McDermid         F44          1:30:36
Dina LaReau            F59          1:30:36
Shirley Thomas         F49          1:30:36
Dorothea Fite          F67          1:30:36
David Parrish          M58          1:30:36
James Burd             M43          1:30:36
Lynn Bourke            F47          1:30:36
Sara Morton            F23          1:30:36
William Clark          M41          1:30:36
Rebecca Burd           F9           1:30:36
Natalie Knudson        F12          1:30:37
Taylor Oliver          M12          1:30:37
Karen Bender           F56          1:30:37
Adrienne Espinoza      F42          1:30:37
John Ward              M11          1:30:37
Monica Schmoker        F43          1:30:37
Ryan Sondrup           M27          1:30:38
Collin Chytka          M10          1:30:38
Matt Townsend          M26          1:30:38
Donna Clark            F42          1:30:38
Brian Pendleton        M62          1:30:38
John Oliver            M44          1:30:39
Kimberly McCormick     F30          1:30:39
Phyllis Olivas         F49          1:30:39
Ted Blomquist          M56          1:30:39
Roberta Erickson       F59          1:30:39
Ariel Fitterman        F12          1:30:39
Amelia Lund            F14          1:30:39
Susan Stein            F52          1:30:39
Brooke Kimball         F12          1:30:40
Cheri Chytka           F43          1:30:40
Virginia Mitchell      F44          1:30:40
Marlisa Genz           F35          1:30:40
Marla Wall             F50          1:30:40
Sally Sabin            F53          1:30:40
Andrew Bugbee          M10          1:30:41
Patti Taub             F43          1:30:41
Doni Bowers            F53          1:30:42
Allyson Kerns          F14          1:30:42
Kelly Rose Garza       F9           1:30:42
Joe Domko              M57          1:30:42
Julia Garza            F43          1:30:43
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David Marquez          M55          1:30:43
Carlos Torres          M28          1:30:43
Sean Skuba             M10          1:30:43
Monique Greer          F43          1:30:43
Sue Pitkin             F35          1:30:44
Roxanne Mena           F11          1:30:44
Carol Skerjanec        F62          1:30:44
Katy Hartigan          F14          1:30:45
Kasey Fox              F8           1:30:45
Osvaldo Baldessari     M36          1:30:45
Pamela Jackson         F52          1:30:45
Meg Hartigan           F16          1:30:45
Betty Crosby           F61          1:30:45
Junior Santillan       M14          1:30:45
Tamara Milane          F51          1:30:45
Jorge Dominguez        M23          1:30:45
Joshua Meyer           M26          1:30:46
Janine Brownstone      F47          1:30:46
Clint Beckner          M9           1:30:46
Kelli Fox              F37          1:30:46
Amrish Thaker          M49          1:30:46
Johanna Martin         F9           1:30:46
Howard Latty           M76          1:30:46
Amanda Kuker           F11          1:30:47
Emily Brownstone       F17          1:30:47
Debra Onken            F44          1:30:47
Dean Draznin           M47          1:30:47
Jill Baldessari        F36          1:30:47
Dawn Cerrone           F41          1:30:48
Dennis Schouten        M51          1:30:48
Diana Brockell         F15          1:30:48
Mikaila Wireman        F9           1:30:48
Dana Jessup            F32          1:30:48
Julianne McLady        F18          1:30:49
Jim Morter             M58          1:30:49
Maggie Jackman         F32          1:30:49
Jerry Kuker            M37          1:30:49
Emily Trudell          F12          1:30:49
Jonelle Sandel         F32          1:30:49
Rebecca Huxford        F25          1:30:49
Kerri Honaker          F37          1:30:49
Donald Brockell        M56          1:30:50
Lauren Caven           F13          1:30:50
Dana Pluss             F25          1:30:50
Liliana Andronescu     F46          1:30:50
Linda Brisnehan        F51          1:30:50
Jill Brueningsen       F41          1:30:50
Michael Wireman        M51          1:30:51
Catherine Milburn      F50          1:30:51
Kim Moller             F35          1:30:51
Del Beattie            M65          1:30:51
Nancy Berman           F47          1:30:51
Baxanne Doyle          F48          1:30:51
Laura Ryan             F39          1:30:51
John Brug              M51          1:30:52
Pat Brisnehan          M51          1:30:52
Jackson Friesth        M9           1:30:52
Shawn Salazar          M26          1:30:52
Loraine Benas          F51          1:30:52
Jeff Mitchell          M41          1:30:52
James Oltmans          M21          1:30:52
Eleanor Kuhn           F40          1:30:53
Janet Turcios          F47          1:30:53
Kim Pugh               F37          1:30:53
Dallas Milburn         M9           1:30:53
Diane Brundage         F33          1:30:53
Julie Comer            F33          1:30:53
Lisa Nierenberg        F33          1:30:54
India Mackey           F38          1:30:54
Juanita Jungck         F44          1:30:54
Brent Siefried         M23          1:30:54
Jose Ponciano          M42          1:30:54
Jose Moreno            M31          1:30:55
Tina Harrop            F32          1:30:55
Jenny Benson           F24          1:30:55
Laura Fishman          F38          1:30:55
Barbara Fanning        F53          1:30:55
Chelsie Pugh           F9           1:30:55
Gail Brown             F44          1:30:56
Sarah Kaveny           F25          1:30:56
Lolly Gold             F54          1:30:56
Elizabeth Oliver       F24          1:30:56
John Oneill            M63          1:30:56
Sarah Elliott          F15          1:30:56
Susan Brooks           F55          1:30:56
Sinah Kloss            F17          1:30:56
Dianna Cahalan         F44          1:30:56
Annie Pettigrew        F23          1:30:56
Heather Doty           F26          1:30:56
Michael Pettigrew      M50          1:30:57
Natalie Dickinson      F25          1:30:57
Kathi Pell             F22          1:30:57
Gretchen Kauffman      F21          1:30:57
Oksana Kowalsky        F51          1:30:57
Anna Henderson         F9           1:30:57
Sherry Glogau          F29          1:30:58
Erin Lobdell           F16          1:30:58
Jamie Cifrese          F13          1:30:58
Mala Shalek            F37          1:30:58
Meghan Jonikas         F9           1:30:58
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Gail Spinden           F40          1:30:58
Katharine Hubbell      F14          1:30:58
David Hofmockel        M48          1:30:58
Janet Laingor          F60          1:30:58
Suzanne Curran         F38          1:30:59
Sherry Skipper         F42          1:30:59
Carol Pell             F47          1:30:59
John Henderson         M45          1:30:59
Anne Paukert           F41          1:30:59
Jennifer Cifrese       F44          1:30:59
Jane Martin            F37          1:30:59
Roger Moment           M64          1:31:00
Joan Wilkinson         F48          1:31:00
Nikki Varani           F16          1:31:00
Dan Pell               M24          1:31:00
Anna Hubbell           F7           1:31:01
Phil Ross              M52          1:31:01
Edith Dallas           F33          1:31:02
Shauna Sadow           F32          1:31:02
Lisa Madsen            F32          1:31:02
Tiffany K Payne        F29          1:31:02
Brian Zuelke           M20          1:31:02
Kendra Cline           F11          1:31:02
Barbara Middleton      F59          1:31:02
Marie Carlson          F44          1:31:02
Lizzie Johnson         F7           1:31:03
Timothy Ryan           M33          1:31:03
William Handran        M54          1:31:03
Rebecca Laszewski      F12          1:31:03
Thomas Mannion         M37          1:31:03
Jennifer Huber         F20          1:31:03
Alana Trembly          F16          1:31:03
Bill Hubbell           M41          1:31:05
Allison Trembly        F26          1:31:05
Patricia Exley         F31          1:31:05
Nancy Gandrud          F19          1:31:05
Allan Wooley           M36          1:31:05
Emily Curran           F7           1:31:05
Ruth Robertson         F37          1:31:05
Debra Carson           F48          1:31:05
Steve Bunnell          M23          1:31:05
Estella Ontiveros      F24          1:31:06
Carlan Robertson       M11          1:31:06
Megan Wick             F15          1:31:06
Dennett K Ela          M87          1:31:06
Brittany Artymovich    F14          1:31:07
Ambereen Pasha         F27          1:31:07
Nancy Bolt             F56          1:31:07
Dawn Server            F37          1:31:07
Robert Hofmann         M67          1:31:07
Tami Reigies           F40          1:31:08
Jan Patton             F46          1:31:08
Emily Brown            F11          1:31:08
Bert Tolbert           M81          1:31:08
Andres Hernandez       M25          1:31:08
George III Sharman     M57          1:31:09
Davis McMillen         M12          1:31:09
Kendra Cooper          F11          1:31:09
Scott Cooper           M41          1:31:10
Nancy Hillmer          F47          1:31:10
Susan Steven           F52          1:31:10
Kulwa Manega           F19          1:31:10
Jennifer Coleman       F16          1:31:11
Stephanie Caretto      F31          1:31:11
Tracy Strang           F33          1:31:11
Luis Antonio Portillo  M11          1:31:11
Wende Holmes           F43          1:31:11
Rosa Pintler           F49          1:31:11
Patti Theall           M43          1:31:11
Judith Taylor          F61          1:31:12
Tom Dolan              M46          1:31:12
Kristine Moore         F48          1:31:12
Callie Jones-Hughes    F13          1:31:12
Margaret Musgrove      F61          1:31:12
Lizabeth Schneider     F37          1:31:12
Nancy Groves           F33          1:31:13
Matt Denholm           M14          1:31:13
Gail Commodore         F40          1:31:13
Wes Mayes              M36          1:31:13
Amanda Gustafson       F30          1:31:13
Stephanie Best         F34          1:31:13
Eric Malmborg          M49          1:31:13
Sue Manley             F48          1:31:13
OD Duhu                F30          1:31:14
Michelle McKinney      F16          1:31:14
Therese Cohen          F51          1:31:14
Jan Spomer             F62          1:31:15
Pamela Rossi           F33          1:31:15
Shelley Mayes          F33          1:31:15
Shaina Critchfield     F19          1:31:15
Rachel Moore           F8           1:31:15
Marion Honemann        F56          1:31:16
Kira Fraser            F20          1:31:16
Kelly Sackley          F41          1:31:16
Linda Franzen          F58          1:31:17
Kathryn Gaynor         F61          1:31:17
Joelle Gensert         F33          1:31:17
Chelsie Boynton        F10          1:31:17
Nancy Herrera          F13          1:31:17
Shellie Honemann       F29          1:31:17
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Pam Clark              F57          1:31:17
Jenn McCulloch         F29          1:31:18
Jona Shultz            F26          1:31:18
Sandi Kaufman          F60          1:31:18
Margot Mackenzie       F14          1:31:18
Charla Glenn           F44          1:31:18
Douglas Franzen        M59          1:31:18
Allison Fresques       F17          1:31:19
Amanda McCulloch       F8           1:31:19
Michelle Seiler        F18          1:31:19
Dolly Gavino           F37          1:31:20
Paige Gordon           F33          1:31:20
Robert Yester          M55          1:31:20
Amber McSparren        F17          1:31:20
Marie Mactavish        F56          1:31:20
Julie McDermott        F12          1:31:20
Jennifer Mix           F26          1:31:20
Frank Daugherty        M57          1:31:21
Tanya Duran            F32          1:31:21
Connor Ervin           M8           1:31:21
Gretchen Christoph     F9           1:31:21
Kristin Koza           F49          1:31:21
Marion Gibson          F77          1:31:21
Lynn McSparren         F36          1:31:21
Kelly Koza             F24          1:31:21
Carol Davis            F57          1:31:21
Anita Wehnert          F30          1:31:21
Brandi Walker          F19          1:31:22
Maura Christoph        F43          1:31:22
April McLaughlin       F29          1:31:22
Dick Albair            M46          1:31:22
Alan Sanchez           M11          1:31:22
Jessica Cox            F28          1:31:23
Dave O'Neill           M44          1:31:23
Beth McLaughlin        F46          1:31:23
Karla Mathias          F35          1:31:23
Dallas Lobdell         M9           1:31:24
Leela Greenberg        F14          1:31:24
Cammie Brock           F16          1:31:24
Isa Roske-Marzon       F13          1:31:25
Rebecca Smith          F12          1:31:25
Barbara Lobdell        F44          1:31:25
Conor Brennan          M9           1:31:26
Tracy Brennan          F40          1:31:26
Barbara Fernandez      F49          1:31:26
Meagan Lobdell         F12          1:31:26
Priscilla Jewell       F52          1:31:27
Kate Clough            F34          1:31:27
Paige Cantliffe        F12          1:31:27
Julie Cavalier         F48          1:31:27
Robert Cavalier        M42          1:31:28
Jeremy Lewis           M22          1:31:28
Julie DeBuse           F32          1:31:28
David Cantliffe        M46          1:31:28
Gwynn Reback           F31          1:31:29
Patty McBride          F48          1:31:29
Leslie Reed            F48          1:31:29
Lisa Enneder           F29          1:31:29
Rachel Cavalier        F9           1:31:29
Alex Patterson         M12          1:31:30
Kristie Weatherly      F27          1:31:30
Carolyn Deardorff      F50          1:31:30
Ivy Velte              F57          1:31:30
Royneal Millis         M34          1:31:31
Caitlin Rezac          F13          1:31:31
Donna Meister          F50          1:31:31
Shari Mohabir          F28          1:31:31
Erin Rezac             F15          1:31:31
Elizabeth Birt         F45          1:31:32
Helen Kotris           F76          1:31:32
Ian Longton            M11          1:31:32
Cayla Kennedy          F6           1:31:32
Katrina Fernandez      F22          1:31:32
John Bennett           M50          1:31:32
Jan Bennett            F56          1:31:33
Stuart Ziemann         M47          1:31:33
Cody Kennedy           M8           1:31:33
Paul Kranz             M36          1:31:33
Bethany Pugh           F27          1:31:34
Jennifer Colvin        F38          1:31:34
Sandra Zwierzko        F46          1:31:34
Patti Middleton        F51          1:31:35
Emily Liddle           F28          1:31:35
Ardith Sehulster       F62          1:31:35
DeeAnn Arnold          F43          1:31:35
Sue Sokolowski         F40          1:31:35
Nicole Finberg         F14          1:31:35
Tim Hirsch             M36          1:31:35
Tom Shook              M28          1:31:35
Amanda Sokolowski      F12          1:31:36
Paula Messamer         F38          1:31:36
Jeff Rosler            M38          1:31:36
Courtney Hale          F27          1:31:36
Kristen Haufschild     F27          1:31:36
Betty Hoye             F56          1:31:37
Joyce Jaskowiak        F45          1:31:37
Mattson Lewinski       M14          1:31:37
Polly Kruse            F31          1:31:38
Lisa Gerteis           F31          1:31:38
Brian Gaffney          M48          1:31:38
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Wade Haufschild        M26          1:31:39
Kristen McCormack      F9           1:31:39
Lee Springer           M77          1:31:39
Phillip Spratford      M14          1:31:39
Donald McCormack       M43          1:31:40
Clay Harding           M11          1:31:40
Lynaya Darcy           F15          1:31:40
Emily Shurtz           F13          1:31:41
Kerry Tessmann         F51          1:31:41
Dorothy Keenan         F45          1:31:41
Cynthia Jacobson       F62          1:31:41
Megan Reyes            F27          1:31:42
Andrew Aymami          M27          1:31:42
Jay Ruggeri            M48          1:31:42
Chelsea East           F27          1:31:42
Janet Rooney           F38          1:31:43
Diane Bretti           F37          1:31:43
Lisa Rice              F38          1:31:43
Laura Lyon             F49          1:31:43
Mario Reyes            M28          1:31:43
Anthony Simpson        M10          1:31:43
Geneva Sandusky        F51          1:31:44
Rogelio Patino         M55          1:31:44
Rosemary Lohndorf      F43          1:31:44
Cheryl DeAndrea        F35          1:31:45
Matt Spangler          M16          1:31:45
Doreen Dacquisto       F54          1:31:45
Robin Ordes            F28          1:31:45
Dorothy Martinez       F37          1:31:45
Arlene Vera            F52          1:31:45
Gary Schrum            M44          1:31:46
Pat Owen               F54          1:31:46
John Funk              M37          1:31:46
Susan Carabello        F48          1:31:46
Karen Flynn            F36          1:31:46
Sylvia Fahey           F35          1:31:46
Bonnie Lucara          F42          1:31:47
Susan Saddoris         F31          1:31:47
Sage Morghan           F26          1:31:48
Christi Vacek          F20          1:31:48
Eric Matelski          M28          1:31:48
Pat Johnson            F54          1:31:48
Judy Gray              F51          1:31:48
Christopher Hofland    M10          1:31:48
Erin Hayden            F9           1:31:49
Roddy Yorke            M30          1:31:49
Devon Vacek            F25          1:31:49
Karri Kunz             F28          1:31:49
Carrie Doughtery       F23          1:31:49
Farrell McAuliffe      F19          1:31:51
Ed Freimuth            M35          1:31:51
Cathy Buckley          F50          1:31:51
Deirdre Monahan        F40          1:31:51
Marilyn Kerr           F38          1:31:51
Susan Beckner          F38          1:31:51
Helga Maxheimer        F57          1:31:51
Tony Glass             M36          1:31:53
Pamela Fletcher        F35          1:31:53
Kathleen Lindsay       F12          1:31:53
Maria Aweida           F67          1:31:53
John Mottram           M58          1:31:54
Brent Case             M22          1:31:54
Wandi Schell           F25          1:31:54
Cas Halley             F16          1:31:55
Donna Smith            F46          1:31:55
Kenneth Pliska         M61          1:31:55
Anna Reusink           F12          1:31:56
Sebastian Solis        M8           1:31:56
Nina Thomas            F43          1:31:56
Stephany Jacobson      F12          1:31:57
Theresa Webb           F42          1:31:57
Amy Frykholm           F30          1:31:57
Judy James-Anderson    F33          1:31:57
Sara Chatoney          F23          1:31:57
James Mooney           M56          1:31:57
John Humphreys         M27          1:31:57
Susan Statz            F36          1:31:58
Gordon Reusink         M42          1:31:58
Luis Solis             M44          1:31:58
Gloria Preuss          F47          1:31:58
Michelle Yurchak       F34          1:31:58
Richard Huber          M54          1:31:58
Julie Hanson           F14          1:31:58
Rebecca Vega           F22          1:31:59
Margaret Mottram       F56          1:31:59
Roseann Rasker         F37          1:31:59
Nick Bender            M11          1:31:59
Mikhaela McCollough    F18          1:31:59
Allison Lindon         F37          1:31:59
Wanee Butler           F72          1:31:59
Terri Hinkle           F47          1:31:59
Caryn Smith            F19          1:31:59
Leslie Brumfield       F39          1:31:59
Leanne Wilsted         F35          1:32:00
Diane Kelly            F47          1:32:00
Rigo Hernandez         M24          1:32:00
Ruth Bott              F80          1:32:00
John Sims              M9           1:32:00
Kasia Rasker           F9           1:32:00
Ingrid Tidik           F43          1:32:00
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Jennifer Sims          F18          1:32:01
Breanne Tidik          F11          1:32:01
Michael Yurchak        M34          1:32:01
Trish Morris           F42          1:32:01
Karen Heidrick         F51          1:32:02
Augusta Warden         F43          1:32:02
Richard Sands          M58          1:32:02
Al Kelly               M69          1:32:02
Kathy King             F48          1:32:03
Riley Wilsted          F6           1:32:03
Miriam Gilbert         F49          1:32:03
Deborah Perkins        F55          1:32:03
Silvana Carlos         F33          1:32:03
Celeste Chitters       F10          1:32:03
Julie Bachinski        F45          1:32:03
Kyle Brown             M11          1:32:03
Joan Wallace           F62          1:32:03
Doug Brown             M40          1:32:03
David Black            M50          1:32:04
Jeff Weaver            M18          1:32:04
Carolyn Schuham        F64          1:32:04
German Ospina          M31          1:32:04
Emma Chitters          F12          1:32:04
Fernice Burbanks       F40          1:32:04
Hayley Singleton       F19          1:32:05
Shari Chavez           F29          1:32:05
Ann Leggett            F44          1:32:05
Nicole Ospina          F31          1:32:05
Nicholas Leggett       M15          1:32:06
Jodi Walters           F28          1:32:06
Victor Beigelman       M11          1:32:06
Jennifer Wills         F30          1:32:07
Martha Byroads         F50          1:32:07
Jeff Hoffman           M29          1:32:07
Michelle Strabala      F37          1:32:07
Nancy Kelley           F66          1:32:07
Robyn Howarth          F25          1:32:08
Megan Moore            F9           1:32:08
Amy Clark              F46          1:32:08
Ben Hamilton           M25          1:32:08
Deb Gerk               F48          1:32:08
Laula Whisler          F8           1:32:08
Gloria Knudtson        F56          1:32:08
Carol Berg             F47          1:32:08
Bud Byroads            M55          1:32:09
Eugene Barnes          M64          1:32:09
Nancy Swenson          F47          1:32:09
Isabella Funke         F9           1:32:09
Susan Moore            F40          1:32:09
Ronald Brumfield       M39          1:32:09
Clara Thomas           F44          1:32:09
Tim Barnes             M37          1:32:10
Derek Hagberg          M29          1:32:10
Val Berry              F38          1:32:10
Tony Pereira           M54          1:32:10
Margaret Bonnell       F23          1:32:10
Marianna Aguilera      F10          1:32:10
Kellie Clark           F7           1:32:10
Mindie Ottke           F26          1:32:10
Richard Johnson        M61          1:32:11
Deirdre McDonald       F40          1:32:11
Fred Bonnell           M61          1:32:11
Sharyl Riley           F52          1:32:11
Dawn Cundiff           F31          1:32:11
Denise Cervantes       F10          1:32:12
Betty Payte            F70          1:32:12
Eileen Bauer           F31          1:32:12
Charles Albee          M55          1:32:12
Sam Olson              M9           1:32:12
Becca Orin             F10          1:32:13
John Cook              M48          1:32:13
Anna Hall              F9           1:32:13
Michael Keeler         M12          1:32:13
Betty Robinson         F72          1:32:13
Kayla Cundiff          F9           1:32:13
Judy Schulz            F54          1:32:13
Carrie Lay             F60          1:32:13
Livvy Oldright         F12          1:32:13
Mary Hall              F43          1:32:14
Jim Clark              M54          1:32:15
Matthew Sanders        M8           1:32:15
Sarah Box              F49          1:32:15
Rex Olson              M41          1:32:15
Diane Arnett           F53          1:32:15
David Hieb             M37          1:32:15
Barbara Steiner        F50          1:32:15
Scott Gilmer           M47          1:32:16
Jack Box               M58          1:32:16
Warren Schupbach       M60          1:32:16
Holly Maron            F8           1:32:16
Celia Sinoway          F46          1:32:16
Amy Greenhouse         F31          1:32:16
Michelle Stollar       F24          1:32:16
David Bachinski        M14          1:32:17
Angelique Varnado      F28          1:32:17
Katja Volz             F8           1:32:17
Sarah Didomenico       F29          1:32:17
Joan Martin            F53          1:32:18
Catherine Wilson       F45          1:32:18
Nancy Pacheco          F51          1:32:18
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Chris Gilmer           M21          1:32:18
Carol March            F52          1:32:19
Ryan Kerstein          F8           1:32:19
Catherine Waterman     F23          1:32:19
Ingrid Murray          F43          1:32:19
Vanessa Roberts        F24          1:32:19
Dyanna Becker          F12          1:32:20
Joanna Brown           F21          1:32:20
Jennifer Carpenter     F57          1:32:20
Clifford Robinson      M64          1:32:20
Sherlynn Everly        F47          1:32:20
Caitlin Hogan          F18          1:32:20
Molly Robertz          F12          1:32:20
Sonja Jobin            F12          1:32:21
Sandi Saltzman         F65          1:32:21
Linda Dunn             F37          1:32:21
Daniel Jobin           M13          1:32:21
Wayne Robertz          M48          1:32:22
Rick Hogan             M49          1:32:22
Eric Niedzielski       M34          1:32:22
Denyse Gripentrog      F53          1:32:22
Carol Smith            F70          1:32:22
Caitlin Stoddard       F13          1:32:22
Noah Bethke            M10          1:32:23
Megan Downs            F7           1:32:23
Laura Madigan          F43          1:32:23
Cori Langbauer         F14          1:32:23
Judy Martinez          F55          1:32:23
Judith Robinson        F59          1:32:23
Jan Saltzman           M69          1:32:23
Katie Croft            F23          1:32:23
Jeffery Downs          M32          1:32:24
Patricia Kelly         F48          1:32:24
Rick Saltzman          F45          1:32:24
Queta Boese            F41          1:32:24
Michael Revitte        M4           1:32:24
Max Levy               M12          1:32:24
Brian Mock             M21          1:32:24
Carol Bethke           F38          1:32:24
Paul Greenwald         M66          1:32:24
Ed Mock                M78          1:32:24
Marion Breen           F52          1:32:24
Angela Dufovrd         F31          1:32:25
Marina Wong            F39          1:32:25
Chris Oldright         M45          1:32:25
Kathy Sanders          F39          1:32:25
Molly Malone Parrot    F39          1:32:26
Marvlu Smith           F60          1:32:26
Heidi Catlin           F24          1:32:26
Melanie Wood           F25          1:32:26
Jessica Mohatt         F16          1:32:26
Kate Vaughn            F21          1:32:26
Donna Walker           F52          1:32:26
Kathleen Fitzgerald    F49          1:32:27
Abby Stangl            F18          1:32:27
Dana Gill              F32          1:32:27
Megan Craig            F29          1:32:27
Harvey Wong            M41          1:32:27
Andrea Hirsch          F28          1:32:27
Susan Bunic            F40          1:32:28
Robert Harland         M60          1:32:28
Lauren Wilkman         F12          1:32:28
Scott Schaeffer        M24          1:32:28
Bruce Fletcher         M31          1:32:28
Richard Seale          M60          1:32:28
Dustin Mayfield        M8           1:32:29
Nancy Wilkman          F50          1:32:29
Meg Harlow             F49          1:32:30
Leslie Stafford        F33          1:32:30
Gina Pronske           F37          1:32:30
Christopher Renner     M40          1:32:30
Pat Stouffer           F41          1:32:30
Brendan Chatham        M34          1:32:30
Jennifer Zeerip        F26          1:32:30
Anne Donovan           F46          1:32:30
Bethany Smith          F24          1:32:30
Tiffany Boyd           F36          1:32:31
Emily Mariani          F14          1:32:31
Peter Volz             M51          1:32:31
brent cousineau        M15          1:32:31
Amalia Mayfield        F34          1:32:31
David Turner           M65          1:32:32
Diane Shaw             F41          1:32:32
Layne Hovey            F45          1:32:32
Maya Singer            F9           1:32:32
Emma Mueller           F13          1:32:33
Grant Lewinski         M44          1:32:33
Sarah Townsend         F23          1:32:33
Amber DeFago           F26          1:32:33
Kelly Barratt          F40          1:32:33
Sarah Marshall         F20          1:32:33
Nancy Frontczak        F55          1:32:33
Suzanne Sterling       F43          1:32:33
Gaylene Hill           F44          1:32:34
Angela Gould           F51          1:32:34
Linnea Singer          F15          1:32:34
Ray Durham             M38          1:32:34
B.g. Stafford          M31          1:32:34
Kristin Miller         F19          1:32:34
Robert Karber          M32          1:32:35
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Alexis Holdman         F51          1:32:35
Janice Sands           F57          1:32:35
Sara Ganoung           F24          1:32:35
Maggie Kinnard         F10          1:32:35
Fred Enck              M23          1:32:36
Jennifer York          F34          1:32:36
Lorraine Manko         F40          1:32:36
Marcie Lee             F14          1:32:36
Alon Yonatan           M26          1:32:36
Phyllis Scheminske     F50          1:32:36
Jaida Pervis           F26          1:32:36
Wesley Cook            M68          1:32:36
Chris Marshall         F50          1:32:36
Ruth K Giger           F79          1:32:37
Denny Scheminske       M55          1:32:37
Shawn Gregg            M30          1:32:37
Shana Lourie           F27          1:32:37
Lisa Morrell           F45          1:32:37
Colletta Shin          F47          1:32:37
Patience Carter        F17          1:32:37
Sia Loc                F14          1:32:37
Marti Oetzel           F59          1:32:38
Connie Pennington      F46          1:32:38
Tony Marinac           M49          1:32:38
Lara Smith             F33          1:32:38
Dorothy Schupbach      F60          1:32:38
Elliot Goddu           M9           1:32:38
Hannah Zabel           F11          1:32:38
Will Kinnard           M7           1:32:39
Corrie Van Horne       F19          1:32:39
Annie Counter          F17          1:32:39
Carmen Grace           F53          1:32:39
Mary Ann Marinac       F45          1:32:39
George Freeman         M56          1:32:39
Mike Goddu             M46          1:32:40
Becky Soderfelt        F50          1:32:40
Graham White           M32          1:32:40
Susan Zabel            F42          1:32:40
Dylan Taylor           M9           1:32:40
George Oetzel          M65          1:32:40
Kristine Ehrich        F35          1:32:40
Brandon Dickinson      M10          1:32:40
Margie Weitzel         F44          1:32:41
Zoe Loomis             F17          1:32:41
John Arnold            M25          1:32:41
wayne cousineau        M51          1:32:42
Ginny Ward             F55          1:32:42
Laurie Dickinson       F39          1:32:42
Ken Taylor             M34          1:32:42
Maryann Balassa        F75          1:32:42
Lorraine Abbott        F31          1:32:42
Christine McDermott    F38          1:32:42
Amy Finke              F29          1:32:42
Louie Ward             M8           1:32:43
Craig Brace            M53          1:32:43
Scott Severn           M25          1:32:43
Craig Jacobs           M31          1:32:43
Cynthia Meka           F40          1:32:43
Danielle Medearis      F7           1:32:43
Tori Rinehart          F46          1:32:43
Sue Albrecht           F44          1:32:44
Heide Brace            F51          1:32:44
Jean Freeman           F56          1:32:44
Elaine Fetcko-Meyer    F49          1:32:44
Kevin Reed             M10          1:32:44
Duane Prusia           M43          1:32:44
Gert Cieslar           F76          1:32:45
Terry Medearis         M38          1:32:45
Dan Albrecht           M43          1:32:45
George Heyliger        M73          1:32:45
Parker Raup            M9           1:32:45
Janice Brown           F47          1:32:45
P. Raup                F43          1:32:46
Debbie Roth            F47          1:32:46
Shaunna Spain          F40          1:32:46
Herb Harris            M77          1:32:46
Jesse Daniels          M58          1:32:46
Leigh Brown            F24          1:32:46
Teresa Murdy           F28          1:32:46
Nic Boschert           M14          1:32:46
Dennis Reed            M50          1:32:46
George Gilmer          M64          1:32:47
Dorothy Heyliger       F73          1:32:47
EILISH Mc CAFFERTY     F60          1:32:47
Chelsea Smith          F15          1:32:47
Beth Perry             F37          1:32:47
Sarah Hanson           F12          1:32:47
Jenny Layton           F32          1:32:47
Jenny Haynes           F25          1:32:48
Bridget Hamilton       F24          1:32:48
Meg Rose               F49          1:32:48
Ellen Blitz            F60          1:32:48
Dianne Philips         F49          1:32:48
Courtney Ralston       F12          1:32:49
Christa Sorensen       F15          1:32:49
Sally Schneider        F52          1:32:49
Michael Ciaglo         M11          1:32:49
Sarah Allen            F64          1:32:49
JOHN Mc CAFFERTY       M68          1:32:49
Murphy Dutcher         M8           1:32:49

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 314/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Divena Mortimeyer      F25          1:32:49
Karen Bell             F53          1:32:50
Beth Dutcher           F47          1:32:50
Jessica McCarthy       F12          1:32:50
Christina Hamilton     F26          1:32:50
Elizabeth Weiss        F32          1:32:50
Ellen Blickenstaff     F54          1:32:51
Bruce Lawrence         M45          1:32:51
Susan Hamilton         F54          1:32:51
Sarah Moore            F13          1:32:52
Anu Ramaswami          F36          1:32:52
Drew Lawrence          M16          1:32:53
Ray Sorensen           M45          1:32:53
Andrea Derloshon       F12          1:32:53
Michael Hudson         M50          1:32:54
John Balassa           M63          1:32:54
Martha Gorman          F38          1:32:54
Tyombe Hallman         F13          1:32:54
Jennifer Boschert      F42          1:32:55
Judy Matheny           F47          1:32:55
Kenneth Goss           M36          1:32:55
Linda Stevens          F59          1:32:55
Debbie Moore           F45          1:32:55
Kari Neuman            F13          1:32:57
Virginia Gebhart       F49          1:32:57
Michelle Laffea        F34          1:32:57
Pam Woodward           F44          1:32:57
Helen West             F64          1:32:58
Kelly Howe             F27          1:32:58
Jake Shepherd          M7           1:32:58
Erica McClellan        F14          1:32:58
Julie Gabelhause       F33          1:32:58
David Mohseni          M45          1:32:59
Keith Jones            M55          1:32:59
Tanya Glaser           F28          1:33:00
Gillian Jones          F53          1:33:00
David Lee Richards     M57          1:33:00
Bridget Vaughn         F33          1:33:00
Catalina Mantanona     F12          1:33:00
James McMillen         M12          1:33:00
Kevin Shepherd         M47          1:33:00
Eli Trujillo           M69          1:33:00
Stephanie Bingham      F30          1:33:00
Rachel Osborne         F25          1:33:00
Robyn Peltz            F43          1:33:01
Jan McCarthy           F47          1:33:01
Shelley Prouty         F25          1:33:01
Thomas Brunner         M45          1:33:01
ASHLEY PRUETT          F8           1:33:01
Clarisa Mantanona      F23          1:33:01
Jess Rojas             M16          1:33:01
Robert PRUETT          M47          1:33:02
Marcia Swords          F49          1:33:02
Joan Goldfarb          F61          1:33:02
Diane Roth             F46          1:33:02
Dona Hildebrand        F74          1:33:02
Becky Reese            F34          1:33:02
Jonathan Keyek-Fransse M7           1:33:03
Mary Stayton           F49          1:33:03
Waldemar Perez         M61          1:33:03
Benjanin Raznick       M16          1:33:03
Michael Gaberik        M29          1:33:03
Kyle Brunner           M13          1:33:03
Jamshid Hooshmand      M64          1:33:03
Ann Bruce              F47          1:33:03
Audree Bloom           F51          1:33:04
Anthony Hannagan       M16          1:33:04
Ronald Barze           M58          1:33:04
Darby McMullen         M3           1:33:04
Steve Newcomb          M15          1:33:04
America Palacios       F27          1:33:04
Lisa Bradford          F30          1:33:04
Charmian Perez         F29          1:33:04
Stephanie Shepherd     F45          1:33:04
Stephanie Dewitt       F32          1:33:04
Veronica Moreno        F29          1:33:04
Deborah Keyek-Franssen F39          1:33:05
Amy Bloom              F24          1:33:05
Cecilia Lacey          F40          1:33:05
Chuck Wesr             M51          1:33:06
Kathi Conrad           F13          1:33:07
Hilary Bloom           F22          1:33:07
Kelly McMullen         F44          1:33:08
Linda Spade            F50          1:33:08
James Kimmett          M45          1:33:08
Paul Post              M47          1:33:08
Laurie Jelinek         F36          1:33:08
Janaka Perera          M37          1:33:08
Cindy Lund             F46          1:33:09
Joshua Savelkoul       M15          1:33:09
Barbara Walkosz        F54          1:33:10
Brittany Adams         F11          1:33:10
Velina Lujan           F35          1:33:10
Brian Savelkoul        M45          1:33:10
Baggett Pat            F60          1:33:10
Kendra Gerlach         F28          1:33:11
Tonya Cavalieri        F29          1:33:11
Tony Pestonatto        F48          1:33:11
Tonda Petticrew        F31          1:33:11
Kathleen Berman        F47          1:33:11
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Chris Adams            M46          1:33:11
Rudolph White          M54          1:33:12
Dan Berman             M49          1:33:12
Mercy Manresa          F25          1:33:12
Kristen Harkrader      F10          1:33:12
Kenny Iwasa            M12          1:33:12
Kathy Tarullo          F43          1:33:12
Linda Gray             F46          1:33:13
Leatha Wilson          F99          1:33:13
Cristin Ford           F26          1:33:13
Elizabeth McMenamin    F80          1:33:14
Judy Doty              F53          1:33:14
Maureen Sullivan       F28          1:33:14
Brita-Lynn Gill        F22          1:33:14
Sarah Tur              F13          1:33:14
Jim McMenamin          M52          1:33:15
Sheila Gremse          F57          1:33:15
Linda Hawkins          F44          1:33:15
Abby Greer             F6           1:33:15
John Greer             M43          1:33:16
Andrew Neely           M9           1:33:16
Gretchen Gradinger     F26          1:33:16
Mark Beckwith          M40          1:33:16
Rod Tarullo            M44          1:33:17
David Sutton           M25          1:33:17
Arnel Kimmett          M58          1:33:17
Roger Rybicka          M54          1:33:17
Jennifer Laskey        F24          1:33:17
Michael Grosse         M49          1:33:18
Jessica Meyer          F24          1:33:19
Christi Noward         F50          1:33:19
Kathy Villere          F47          1:33:19
Dennis Smythe          M55          1:33:19
Gloria Baltz           F52          1:33:19
Sherri Brown           F38          1:33:19
Rodna Metz             F50          1:33:20
Sharon Tanguy          F60          1:33:20
Bryan Neely            M43          1:33:21
Pat Miller             F59          1:33:21
Lauren Kittelman       F8           1:33:21
Dan Hart               M50          1:33:21
Rebekah Larsen         F12          1:33:21
Conrad Ottem           M10          1:33:22
KJ Prosuch             F52          1:33:22
Robby Prehn            M11          1:33:22
Zachary Vine           M21          1:33:22
Scott Kittelman        M39          1:33:23
Leanne Larsen          F46          1:33:23
Bobbi Jo Mier          F11          1:33:23
Thomas Prehn           M44          1:33:23
Wanda Ferguson         F52          1:33:23
Jessica Hillard        F21          1:33:24
Tanya Over             F31          1:33:24
Carol Lammers          F57          1:33:24
Richelle Melde         F24          1:33:24
Lesley Perkins         F11          1:33:24
Teresa Zebrowski       F38          1:33:24
Anna Vandergrift       F13          1:33:25
Julie Evans Mesa       F36          1:33:25
Shane Primmer          M29          1:33:25
Noriko Powley          F40          1:33:25
Patty Melde            F52          1:33:25
David Greunke          M32          1:33:25
Adriana Lopez Kupper   F34          1:33:26
Sharon O'Leary         F46          1:33:26
Tom Smalley            M43          1:33:26
Laurel Watts           F48          1:33:26
Cal Rains              M73          1:33:26
Cheryl Lohuis          F44          1:33:26
Michael Tripple        M44          1:33:27
Lassane Kabore         M37          1:33:27
Sue Wedel              F75          1:33:27
Teresa Forbes          F31          1:33:27
Jim Osborne            M48          1:33:27
Virginia Hrywnak       F27          1:33:27
Sydne La Croix         F8           1:33:27
Mary West              F36          1:33:28
Lol Smith              F48          1:33:28
Emily Hardy            F23          1:33:28
Lanae Hardy            F52          1:33:28
Lisa Weeks             F42          1:33:29
Kenneth Schoonover     M80          1:33:29
Kathy Keeton           F35          1:33:29
David Denning          M39          1:33:29
Susan Biehl            F54          1:33:29
George Hrywnak         M41          1:33:29
Ashley Smith           F25          1:33:29
Scott Iten             M29          1:33:29
Kathy Newtson          F34          1:33:29
David Martinez         M36          1:33:29
Caroline Kruger        F8           1:33:30
John Finger            M62          1:33:30
Walter Davis           M54          1:33:30
Zachary Wellman        M15          1:33:31
Merle Lefkoff          F63          1:33:31
Kendall LaVine         F8           1:33:31
Erin Porter            F25          1:33:31
Richard Erdwurm        M59          1:33:31
Kathleen Oviatt        F49          1:33:31
Holly Denning          F44          1:33:31
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Amy Keleher            F31          1:33:32
Lindsay Ronga          F21          1:33:32
Rosemary Duane         F59          1:33:32
Susan Huey             F41          1:33:33
Jim Carmody            M49          1:33:33
Deborah Henson         F53          1:33:33
Katie Whittemore       F16          1:33:34
Dennis Orourke         M49          1:33:34
Carol Bower            F47          1:33:34
Kathi Tarantola        F48          1:33:34
JILL KESSLER           F30          1:33:34
Andrea Morris          F27          1:33:34
Shaylene Marchand      F15          1:33:34
Melvin Herrmann        M53          1:33:35
Susie Myers            F46          1:33:35
Thomas Miles           M39          1:33:35
Sarah Reimer           F25          1:33:35
Kathleen Cherroff      F54          1:33:35
Ann Kitchin            F54          1:33:35
Glenda Seely           F56          1:33:35
Zelda Johnson          F20          1:33:36
Robert Wallace         M59          1:33:36
Bradley Williams       M14          1:33:36
Leah Mitchell          F25          1:33:36
Susanne Walsh          F34          1:33:36
Liane Cutforth         F27          1:33:36
Sharee Schwartzenberge F14          1:33:36
Kelli Buckley          F13          1:33:37
Merna Bowman           F50          1:33:37
Barbara Luneau         F42          1:33:37
Ruth Karr              F39          1:33:37
Janet McDaniel         F32          1:33:37
Dawn Taylor            F49          1:33:37
Anne Orourke           F51          1:33:37
Carol Smoot            F56          1:33:37
Magdalena Harrach      F45          1:33:37
Melissa Chaney         F18          1:33:38
Joanne Cash            F47          1:33:39
Hayley Hoffman         F12          1:33:39
Charlene Smythe        F60          1:33:39
Anne Adolph            F34          1:33:39
Melia Gobble           F26          1:33:40
Cami Kostecki          F40          1:33:40
Tanya Barb             F24          1:33:40
Lynne Harrahy          F41          1:33:40
Marcia Steffen         F26          1:33:40
Katie Walter           F24          1:33:40
Donelle Slater         F38          1:33:40
Kasha Copenhaver       F12          1:33:40
Sara Merritt           F58          1:33:40
Lisa Johnson           F35          1:33:40
James Brunner          M33          1:33:41
Jenifer Pankey         F31          1:33:41
Sally Holmes           F43          1:33:41
Amy Wasneski           F25          1:33:41
Tracy Burch            F39          1:33:41
David Harris           M53          1:33:41
Gail Gerard            F39          1:33:42
James Bowers           M63          1:33:42
Alan Mason             M32          1:33:42
Amy Su                 F14          1:33:42
Bradia Holmes          F11          1:33:43
Beth Carmosino         F50          1:33:43
Kimberly Oeser         F32          1:33:43
Mayuko Todaka          F7           1:33:43
Kristina Dalton        F39          1:33:43
Mark Tucker            M14          1:33:43
Emiko Todaka           F37          1:33:43
Whitney Luhr           F14          1:33:43
Emilee Carr            F11          1:33:43
Michael Maulsby        M7           1:33:44
Paul Zimmermann        M12          1:33:44
Peter Friesen          M36          1:33:44
Robin Mccash           F38          1:33:44
Lisa Allen             F25          1:33:44
Bill Carr              M46          1:33:45
Lenny Jobin            M34          1:33:45
Art Smith              M28          1:33:45
Christine Maulsby      F36          1:33:45
Susan McQuaid          F50          1:33:45
Nakul Munjal           M24          1:33:46
Bev Moranetz           F38          1:33:46
Sarah Nelson           F9           1:33:46
Ian Kelly              M7           1:33:46
Jennifer Bitsie        F28          1:33:46
Michael Hennessy       M62          1:33:47
Shari Nelson           F28          1:33:47
Traci Smith            F28          1:33:47
Robin Hoover           F48          1:33:47
Ernest Schneider       M44          1:33:47
Sally Deberry          F59          1:33:47
Sheena Bryden          F29          1:33:48
Scott Moranetz         M8           1:33:48
Kelsey Wolff           F13          1:33:49
Ted Levin              M55          1:33:49
Michele Dowis          F35          1:33:49
Robyn Haskett          F53          1:33:49
Diane Sowder           F50          1:33:50
Kathie Joyner          F51          1:33:50
Tonya Mayfield         F37          1:33:50
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Gene Kelly             M46          1:33:50
Raschelle Loudenslager F37          1:33:50
Jeffrey Young          M8           1:33:51
Don Dowis              M34          1:33:51
Stacey Levin           F54          1:33:52
Debra Spaur            F40          1:33:52
Richard Porter         M51          1:33:52
Katherine Houck        F25          1:33:52
Pamela Nash            F64          1:33:52
Ron Glickman           M59          1:33:52
Stephanie Haskett      F26          1:33:52
Michael Porter         M12          1:33:52
Lisa Chesney           F33          1:33:53
Melissa Labonte        F17          1:33:53
Carol Harris           F47          1:33:54
Michelle Labonte       F38          1:33:54
James Young            M38          1:33:54
Henk Newton            M54          1:33:54
Kristin Hanak          F36          1:33:54
Rose     Mary Bruce    F56          1:33:55
Gibson Farone-Collins  M8           1:33:55
James Corin            M41          1:33:55
Suzi Fisher            F37          1:33:55
Narinton McKinley      F33          1:33:56
Louis Farone           M61          1:33:56
Christina Baca         F24          1:33:56
Vansiny Saukam         F35          1:33:56
Sue Robinson           F57          1:33:56
Truman Bruce           M56          1:33:57
Martia Corin           F42          1:33:57
Matthew Wright         M28          1:33:57
Deb Angulski           F49          1:33:57
Sean Barrows           M36          1:33:57
Skyler Spaur           M9           1:33:57
Susan Macfarlan        F70          1:33:57
Allisa Carmosino       F25          1:33:58
Victoria Loorz         F40          1:33:58
Jackie Van Horne       F21          1:33:58
Renee Putsche          F47          1:33:58
Ruta Ratajczyk         F48          1:33:58
Courtney Young         F11          1:33:59
Lauren Sullivan        F13          1:33:59
CONNIE KLEMENTS        F37          1:33:59
Mike Moxcey            M46          1:34:00
Steven Lewallen        M41          1:34:00
Judy Fillman           F52          1:34:00
Robert Brand           M55          1:34:00
Elvira Rhyne           F40          1:34:00
Jessica Rhyne          F9           1:34:00
Stacey Calos           F28          1:34:01
Jillian Cordero        F18          1:34:01
James Raum             M52          1:34:01
Jim Munro              M34          1:34:01
Nellie Bauer           F54          1:34:01
Pamela Murdock         F61          1:34:01
Karen Kidel            F27          1:34:02
Rebecca Rich           F51          1:34:02
Gary Mayer             M59          1:34:02
Ann Geil               F31          1:34:03
Mary Mayer             F56          1:34:03
William Gatz           M58          1:34:03
Valarie Austin         F50          1:34:03
Gage Garby             M42          1:34:03
JACKIE RYAN            F38          1:34:03
Shelly Bauer           F22          1:34:03
Bryce Garby            M7           1:34:03
Courtney Russell       F40          1:34:03
Jennifer Drahnak       F48          1:34:03
Cherelle Abeyta        F14          1:34:03
Brenda Howell-Garby    F39          1:34:04
Maribel Cordero        F23          1:34:04
Howard Bevers          M34          1:34:04
Scott Niebuhr          M37          1:34:04
Andrew Harvison        M12          1:34:04
Carolyn Douglas        F20          1:34:05
Joan Ibbison           F50          1:34:05
Morgan Butler          F12          1:34:05
Michelle Bevers        F30          1:34:05
Niles Carlson          M61          1:34:05
Doug Harvison          M43          1:34:05
Yasmin Cohen           F29          1:34:05
Steve Simonin          M37          1:34:06
Deanna Verhaag         F31          1:34:06
Leslie Fry             F28          1:34:06
Carmela Martinez-Monre F10          1:34:06
Jayne Jones            F50          1:34:06
Andrea Butler          F37          1:34:06
Andrew Hawes           M17          1:34:07
Monique McCallister    F10          1:34:07
Craig Carlson          M10          1:34:07
Jennifer Birge         F29          1:34:07
Barbara Parry          F75          1:34:07
John Gaffney           M61          1:34:07
Tomas Lindheimer       M66          1:34:07
Ron Cunningham         M47          1:34:07
Joel Chavez            M11          1:34:08
Joelle Bauer           F29          1:34:08
Zendy Longoria         F9           1:34:08
Eydie Cady             F28          1:34:08
Lisa Austin            F24          1:34:08
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Maito Okamoto          M7           1:34:09
Curt Carlson           M56          1:34:09
Ronald Harkrader       M51          1:34:09
Gerry Keiser           F62          1:34:09
Nancy Oelz             F53          1:34:10
Marilene Sisco         F50          1:34:10
Jaala Manzanares       F25          1:34:10
Rhonda Rankin          F45          1:34:10
Victoria Lovato        F34          1:34:11
Megan Bond             F10          1:34:12
Carl Bonnett           M30          1:34:12
Susan Jones            F48          1:34:12
Leslie Gilbert         F28          1:34:12
Rose Young             F55          1:34:12
Tina Goldstein         F28          1:34:13
Hideshi Okamoto        M44          1:34:13
Lindsey Wamboldt       F22          1:34:13
Shari Abeyta           F14          1:34:13
Carol Gilbert          F52          1:34:14
Sarah Parks            F19          1:34:14
Scott Spuler           M32          1:34:14
Judith Workman         F38          1:34:14
Andrew Burke           M31          1:34:14
Amy Spencer            F26          1:34:14
Beverly Mills          F64          1:34:15
Nancy Rezac            F44          1:34:16
Katrinka Munro         F35          1:34:16
Talli Babcock          F54          1:34:16
Isa Andrist            F54          1:34:16
Rene Hart              F15          1:34:16
Suzanne Thomas         F34          1:34:16
Carol Minner           F52          1:34:16
Kristi Mackenzie       F27          1:34:17
Karen Henry            F50          1:34:17
Marianne Goodland      F45          1:34:18
Joan Anderson          F53          1:34:18
Riley Wood             M5           1:34:19
Annie Mueller          F32          1:34:19
Allyson Coldwell       F35          1:34:19
Jennifer Horwitz       F31          1:34:19
Heather Rawley         F16          1:34:19
Pat Parker             F58          1:34:19
Kathy Reynolds         F28          1:34:19
Jacki Cheatham         F27          1:34:19
Susan Hackman          F54          1:34:19
Lana Saarela           F40          1:34:20
Kari Andrist           F24          1:34:20
Robert Thicke          M61          1:34:20
Patrice Kesler         F37          1:34:20
Wendy Wood             F38          1:34:20
Debra Smith            F42          1:34:20
Jacqualine Lockner     F29          1:34:21
Jennifer Goodland      F25          1:34:21
Lori Gentile           F49          1:34:22
Mary Lockner           F54          1:34:22
Susan Creager          F56          1:34:22
Rhonda Landreth        F25          1:34:22
Deborah Doyle          F48          1:34:22
Belinda Thacker        F27          1:34:23
Tommy Conley           M11          1:34:24
Joni Ugolini           F46          1:34:24
Karen Brgoch           F26          1:34:25
Silvia Roybal          F45          1:34:25
Joan Purcell           F33          1:34:26
Justin Laird           M12          1:34:26
Deborah Frizen         F54          1:34:26
Nita Brown             F52          1:34:26
David Johnson          M48          1:34:27
Shawna Reed            F42          1:34:27
Betsy Lefsky           F33          1:34:28
Talia Loewenstein      F13          1:34:28
Linda Loweenstein      F51          1:34:29
Sandi Klassen          F54          1:34:29
Claire Rawley          F15          1:34:29
Dawn Moran             F31          1:34:29
Shelby Young           F32          1:34:29
Sherry Grams           F42          1:34:30
Tiffany Bennet         F20          1:34:30
Shem Stubbs            M17          1:34:30
Thomas Mohr            M53          1:34:30
Marcy Hill             F53          1:34:30
Ellen McCormack        F12          1:34:31
AJ Hill                M55          1:34:31
Daniel Mock            M14          1:34:31
Erica Staff            F29          1:34:31
Kiayan Reuter          F31          1:34:32
James Marshall         M53          1:34:32
Sandra Landers         F32          1:34:32
Irving Kruger          M47          1:34:32
Joni Goheen            F45          1:34:32
John Santamour         M27          1:34:32
Ryan Long              M12          1:34:32
Melody Matthews        F32          1:34:32
Ryan Madson            M18          1:34:33
Cyndi Long             F44          1:34:33
Celia Marshall         F11          1:34:33
Craig Poulsen          M49          1:34:33
Pati Blauer            F42          1:34:34
Jennifer Houghton      F22          1:34:34
Matt Phares            M26          1:34:34
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Laurie Rose            F35          1:34:34
Alexandra Lockhart     F8           1:34:34
Sarah Laird            F14          1:34:34
Hannah Guinther        F14          1:34:35
Teri Hernandez         F46          1:34:35
Erika Hardin           F22          1:34:35
Brent Lockhart         M8           1:34:35
Kevin O'Riley          M41          1:34:35
Kate Rawley            F20          1:34:35
Alison McCormack       F42          1:34:36
Mary Simons            F46          1:34:36
Jan Bonnett            F27          1:34:36
Charles Lockhart       M54          1:34:36
Danielle Kemp          F14          1:34:36
Jim Berge              M39          1:34:36
Megan Leyden           F22          1:34:37
Patty Gooding          F41          1:34:37
Kristene Poulsen       F48          1:34:37
Jean Unger             F27          1:34:37
Diana Eilers           F54          1:34:38
Daniel Ciucci          M14          1:34:38
Christina Spindler     F22          1:34:38
Nancy Sorensen         F43          1:34:38
David Penrose          M52          1:34:38
Christopher Nugent     M32          1:34:38
Kim Kunze              F31          1:34:38
Katrina Pfuhl          F29          1:34:39
Allison Hester         F11          1:34:39
Earl Cowley            M64          1:34:40
Kelly White            M11          1:34:40
Dave Crowder           M42          1:34:40
Millie Wilson          F55          1:34:41
Kathleen Mazz          F20          1:34:41
Ben Stein              M11          1:34:41
Linda DeHerrera        F45          1:34:41
Julia Hernandez        F12          1:34:41
Steve Smith            M47          1:34:41
Julie Howard           F44          1:34:41
Pat Henry              F41          1:34:41
Olivia Weed            F7           1:34:41
Shannon Henry          F9           1:34:42
Lauren Howard          F10          1:34:42
Carlin Paetow          F19          1:34:42
Cynthia Arnold         F32          1:34:42
Clara Benioff          F5           1:34:42
Daryl Hartnett         F59          1:34:42
Holly Vaden            F43          1:34:42
Lauren Tracey          F39          1:34:43
Kathy Gould            F36          1:34:43
Kerrie Dreher          F47          1:34:43
Ron Benioff            M39          1:34:43
Frank Royval           M41          1:34:44
Taylor Weed            M10          1:34:44
John Bleil             M12          1:34:44
Natalie Mujica-Schwahn F7           1:34:44
Josef Schwarzenbacher  M31          1:34:44
Alex Platt             M39          1:34:44
Jessica Finlay         F21          1:34:44
Deborah Morris         F52          1:34:45
Kristan Liddle         F10          1:34:45
Lynn Jespersen         F69          1:34:45
Tomi Arthur            F11          1:34:45
Matthew Tracy          M10          1:34:45
Scarlett Massine       F56          1:34:46
Caitlin Benioff        F8           1:34:46
Daigoro Adachi         M9           1:34:46
Kim Soderholm          F17          1:34:46
Susi Ehrett            F49          1:34:46
Ann Singer             F62          1:34:46
Pawee Taechoyotin      M8           1:34:46
Laura Mithoff          F35          1:34:47
Shinnosuke Adachi      M7           1:34:47
Michelle Adams         F44          1:34:47
Bonnie Schwahn         F44          1:34:47
Norm Hermsmeyer        M59          1:34:47
Robert Massine         M49          1:34:47
Ian Arthur             M47          1:34:47
Shigemi Adachi         F35          1:34:47
Anastasia Jaquet       F24          1:34:47
Jim McGuigan           M59          1:34:47
Darcy Kahn             F16          1:34:48
Catherine Tarlton      F33          1:34:48
Arunee Tanvisuth       F35          1:34:48
Nancy Benioff          F37          1:34:48
Kathleen Madsen        F57          1:34:48
Talia Taxman           F7           1:34:49
Helen Bosley           F65          1:34:49
William Raup           M44          1:34:49
Linda Lechert-Fialko   F55          1:34:49
Tyler Klein            F9           1:34:49
Forrest Raup           M7           1:34:49
Robert Haag            M71          1:34:49
Darin McFarland        M34          1:34:49
Lorraine Salaman       F57          1:34:50
Roxanne Royval-Romero  F39          1:34:50
Teagan Kraus           F20          1:34:50
Mary Fuentes           F50          1:34:50
Shyla Huppenthal       F6           1:34:50
Pavidh Taechoyotin     M38          1:34:50
Jenny Dobbert          F55          1:34:50
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Dallas Plese           M60          1:34:50
jared Laird            M12          1:34:50
Lacie Beatty           F14          1:34:50
Kira Olson             F11          1:34:50
Jessie Kahn            F18          1:34:50
Eugene Tarlton         M45          1:34:51
Elizabeth Sexton       F25          1:34:51
Kathleen Olson         F48          1:34:51
Tonya Huppenthal       F41          1:34:51
Rachel Lauden          F18          1:34:51
Emily Brett            F16          1:34:52
Morgan Dunn            F10          1:34:52
Alicia Nemanic         F16          1:34:52
Shawn Popejoy          M15          1:34:52
Peggy Hardin           F51          1:34:52
Chris Jones            M30          1:34:52
Patricia Laird         F39          1:34:52
Dylan Klein            M11          1:34:52
Margaret Skrobacz      F40          1:34:53
Katherine Siegel       F13          1:34:53
Kimberly Gelfond       F27          1:34:53
Kevin Dunn             M43          1:34:53
Leslie Harvison        F44          1:34:53
Suzanne Hurd           F54          1:34:53
Julie Willson          F9           1:34:53
Matthew Holmes         M25          1:34:53
Evie Silvers           F36          1:34:53
Elisa Arner            F31          1:34:54
James Marsden          M41          1:34:54
Israel Salas           M12          1:34:54
Erin Hawes             F24          1:34:54
Sarah Schmidt          F25          1:34:55
Libby Marsden          F9           1:34:55
Jennifer Woods         F13          1:34:55
Elana Hochstadt        F27          1:34:55
Colleen Cook           F40          1:34:55
Betsy Molnar           F50          1:34:56
Sandra Garner          F52          1:34:56
Linda Klein            F43          1:34:56
Jose Eduardo Jimenez   M10          1:34:56
Barbara Beasley        F43          1:34:57
Rosalyn Giannasi       F18          1:34:57
Serena Williams        F12          1:34:57
Steven Ruddock         M27          1:34:57
Anne Skrobacz          F13          1:34:57
Jack Feuerstein        M9           1:34:57
Eber Portillo          M11          1:34:58
Jessica Laird          F12          1:34:58
Oleta West             F51          1:34:58
Edward Blair           M46          1:34:58
Rhonda Olson           F45          1:34:58
Noriko Nakagomi        F46          1:34:58
Hanna Clark            F14          1:34:58
Sarah Feuerstein       F45          1:34:59
Justin Senterfit       M16          1:34:59
Kelly Bergdolt         F13          1:34:59
Mike Weidner           M13          1:34:59
Barbie Harris          F41          1:34:59
Catherine Appelhans    F56          1:34:59
Virgil Schlack         M80          1:34:59
Marcia Soderberg       F40          1:34:59
Jennifer Siegal        F37          1:34:59
Rick Winter            M48          1:34:59
Meghan Sissom          F24          1:35:00
Tom Campbell           M55          1:35:00
Curt Segura            M25          1:35:00
Nicole Swilpa          F14          1:35:00
Sandra Ebling          F49          1:35:00
Steve Soderberg        M43          1:35:00
Donna McClary          F50          1:35:00
Rob Miller             M31          1:35:00
Christopher Neuwirth   M15          1:35:00
Sally Barrett-Page     F56          1:35:00
Jonell Brandt          F49          1:35:00
Cliff Winter           M15          1:35:01
Connie Farnbach        F57          1:35:01
Jamie Nicolai          F26          1:35:01
Kirsi Jobin            F35          1:35:01
Lola Gotlin            F15          1:35:02
Mitchell Davis         M14          1:35:02
William Nygren         M9           1:35:02
Katie Molnar           F10          1:35:02
Daryl Carr             M67          1:35:02
Susan Bogus            F35          1:35:02
Pam Harvey             F50          1:35:03
Greg Mueller           M26          1:35:03
Mary Pat McMahon       F44          1:35:03
Vicki Gratz            F45          1:35:03
Cameo Hadden           F36          1:35:03
Kyle Becker            M8           1:35:03
Shea Campbell          F11          1:35:03
Cody Flanagan          M14          1:35:03
Patricia Smith         F52          1:35:04
Kristen Burgess        F38          1:35:04
Amy Kilzer             F26          1:35:04
Willa Gotlin           F15          1:35:04
Melissa Foster         F53          1:35:04
Lukas Sauder           M10          1:35:05
Meredith Burgess       F10          1:35:05
Dan Jobin              M38          1:35:05
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Laura Wehling          F23          1:35:05
Amber Hebertson        F15          1:35:05
Gayle Becker           F47          1:35:05
Dena Smith             F45          1:35:05
Aspen Matthews         F10          1:35:05
Cindy Nelson           F47          1:35:05
Erryn Tappy            F14          1:35:06
Kay Nason              F61          1:35:06
Kelliann Cook          F25          1:35:06
Michelle Tschudy       F41          1:35:06
Jennifer Fitchett      F35          1:35:06
Kurt Matthews          M48          1:35:07
Whit Smith             M51          1:35:07
Anna Uecker            F30          1:35:07
Dena Yakubson          F23          1:35:07
Megan Metz             F21          1:35:07
Bert Smith             M55          1:35:07
Michelle Seminara      F21          1:35:07
Barb Hadley            F50          1:35:07
Bridget Brown          F11          1:35:07
Shannon Quinn          F13          1:35:07
Ann Handley            F49          1:35:07
Carla Little           F23          1:35:07
Regan Vinton           F26          1:35:07
Cher Mathews           F54          1:35:07
Melissa Taylor         F35          1:35:08
Teresa Matthews        F35          1:35:08
Rick McGavin           M45          1:35:08
Karla Kleeb            F43          1:35:08
Mark Boucher           M48          1:35:08
Patricia Giannasi      F51          1:35:08
Marlene Metz           F24          1:35:09
Marcene Cropp          F59          1:35:09
Nicole Arnold          F23          1:35:10
MARY SILVER            F53          1:35:11
Andrew Moore           M8           1:35:11
Dusty Koenig           F26          1:35:11
Dori Schwartzenberger  F46          1:35:12
Julia Morales          F13          1:35:12
Takashi Nakagomi       M45          1:35:12
Rachel Malmborg        F13          1:35:12
Sarah Palmrose         F25          1:35:13
Michael Busch          M27          1:35:13
Lydia Whitney          F14          1:35:13
ALLISON HAINES         F25          1:35:14
Lisa Boncella          F12          1:35:14
Samuel Baum            M73          1:35:14
Zenia Butler           F41          1:35:14
Jennifer Busch         F24          1:35:14
Mike Vasquez           M25          1:35:14
Brian Hays             M38          1:35:14
Connie Roman           F35          1:35:14
Noel Labbe             M57          1:35:15
Heidi Strike           F26          1:35:15
James Hastie           M8           1:35:15
Melanie Robertz        F10          1:35:15
Sami Bookout           F26          1:35:15
Ashley Guesman         F11          1:35:15
Nancy Labbe            F53          1:35:15
Shashank Shekhar       M28          1:35:16
Dianne Berger          F48          1:35:16
Laurie Williams        F20          1:35:16
ROCHELLE YELA          F21          1:35:16
Susi Davis             F41          1:35:16
Cathy Holston          F48          1:35:16
Susan Gross            F33          1:35:16
Alexandra Glasscock    F13          1:35:16
Sam Brown              M9           1:35:16
Karen Campbell         F21          1:35:16
Katie Fialko           F11          1:35:17
Traci Dollarhide       F29          1:35:17
Gene Andrist           M57          1:35:17
Jamie Shapiro          M13          1:35:17
Peter Christopher      M26          1:35:17
Megan Rigby            F13          1:35:17
Carrie Hebert          F34          1:35:17
Samantha Dodd          F42          1:35:17
Connie Buckley         F47          1:35:17
Nancy Pennington       F55          1:35:17
Cindy Schmidt          F99          1:35:17
Dana Glasscock         F8           1:35:18
Matt Vasquez           M18          1:35:18
John Hamill III        M23          1:35:18
Alison Day             F13          1:35:18
Mihai Simon            M19          1:35:18
Marisa Mostek          F12          1:35:18
Danielle Garcia        F23          1:35:18
Paula Harris           F53          1:35:18
Max Nordby             M9           1:35:19
Hunter Glassock        M46          1:35:19
Erik Mason             M30          1:35:19
Kathy Hawley           F53          1:35:19
Rebecca Rodriguez      F26          1:35:19
Barb Szemak            F53          1:35:19
Jed Shapiro            M55          1:35:19
Tina Himmelsbach       F35          1:35:19
John Fialko            M55          1:35:19
Linda Wilkinson        F51          1:35:19
Emily Franta           F13          1:35:19
Kristen Villegas       F21          1:35:19

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 322/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Shannon Graham         F21          1:35:20
Amber Wolf             F53          1:35:20
Diana Haman            F53          1:35:20
Debbie Sage            F37          1:35:20
Ronald Secrist         M51          1:35:20
Audrey Fishman Frankli F56          1:35:20
Mackenzie Rhodes       F21          1:35:20
Rachel Hammond         F12          1:35:20
Teri Vasquez           F34          1:35:20
Dallin Webb            M8           1:35:20
Ronald Dodd            M48          1:35:20
Maggie Enterline       F11          1:35:20
Brianna Anthony        F11          1:35:21
Gail Enterline         F40          1:35:21
Mary Snell             F54          1:35:21
Glenn Mueller          M59          1:35:21
Craig Hammond          M15          1:35:21
Christine Stephens     F37          1:35:21
Korri Webb             F14          1:35:21
Sarah Kochheiser       F27          1:35:21
Juliet Shapiro         F16          1:35:21
Kate Laniglia          F23          1:35:21
Aaron Frary            M11          1:35:21
Liz Wager              F35          1:35:22
Michael Heidrick       M49          1:35:22
Grace Hollins          F13          1:35:22
Gerry Whelan           M37          1:35:22
Vickye Secrist         F50          1:35:22
Joann Einberger        F53          1:35:22
Ellen Lenz             F8           1:35:22
Marsha Olson           F46          1:35:23
Keren Rubenstein       F28          1:35:23
Reid Hastie            M55          1:35:24
Gavin Johnson          M19          1:35:24
JoAnne Howland         F65          1:35:24
Emily Smedra           F13          1:35:24
Judy Kwasniewski       F66          1:35:25
Jolynn Lenz            F32          1:35:25
Deon Kenens            F30          1:35:25
Laura Verlander        F42          1:35:26
Lisa Weissbeck         F19          1:35:26
Cara Nugent            F10          1:35:26
Judy Wilson            F57          1:35:26
Chris Sorenson         M29          1:35:26
Esther Hermanig        F19          1:35:27
Morton Cotlar          M74          1:35:27
Joe Wathen             M40          1:35:27
Maria Handley          F25          1:35:27
Rebecca Jones          F25          1:35:27
Chuck Smedra           M47          1:35:27
Barbara Lawson         F53          1:35:28
Brooke DeGroat         F20          1:35:28
John Smith             M40          1:35:29
Marilyn DeLange        F47          1:35:29
Larry Dumais           M58          1:35:29
Jessica Sholders       F25          1:35:29
Charlotte Walton       F43          1:35:29
Spencer Wolfe          M10          1:35:29
Darby DeGroat          F22          1:35:29
Mary Sorensen          F45          1:35:29
Julie Christensen      F27          1:35:30
Traci Morris           F39          1:35:30
Ollie DeGroat          F50          1:35:30
Gina Buckley           F46          1:35:30
Jenny Lockwood         F16          1:35:31
Rachel Champion        F26          1:35:31
Ephraim Salik          M21          1:35:31
Sara Wolfe             F45          1:35:31
Steve Martinez         M30          1:35:31
Mort Knopper           M69          1:35:32
Rick Spencer           M49          1:35:32
Lynn Mach              F31          1:35:32
Kristin Listecki       F35          1:35:32
Joan Hammerly          F52          1:35:32
Chris Marshall         M47          1:35:32
Patricia Shaffer       F56          1:35:32
Eric Marshall          M22          1:35:32
Chris Terch            M25          1:35:32
Kristin Lockwood       F20          1:35:32
Kristin Herlihy        F12          1:35:32
Kathryn Camell         F12          1:35:33
Tom Lockwood           M50          1:35:33
Christopher Keast      M32          1:35:33
Suzanne Hopkins        F52          1:35:34
Dave Mitchell          M26          1:35:34
Susan Dobson           F33          1:35:34
Sheila Compton         F41          1:35:34
Alesha Borne           F15          1:35:35
Patricia Camell        F43          1:35:35
Raymond Schramm        M60          1:35:36
Martha Robbins         F39          1:35:36
Deneil Hill            F15          1:35:37
Joan Adams             F48          1:35:37
Jorge Bueno            M11          1:35:37
Matthew Simpson        M19          1:35:38
Jodi Cvar              F33          1:35:38
Susan Marshall         F46          1:35:38
Kerry Lightenburger    F46          1:35:38
Mary Willis            F32          1:35:39
Roger Ogden            M57          1:35:39
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Roberta Scaea          F63          1:35:39
Edmund Adams           M54          1:35:39
Xiaofeng Sun           M26          1:35:39
Eve Richer             F16          1:35:39
Linda Beckert          F48          1:35:39
Patricia Van Landschoo F26          1:35:40
Deborah Varnado        F49          1:35:40
Pat Henshaw            F57          1:35:40
Amanda Scaer           F25          1:35:40
Rob Willis             M40          1:35:40
Jeannette Petrica      F54          1:35:41
Michael O'Neill        M36          1:35:41
Nicholas Meadows       M8           1:35:42
Casey Munsch           M4           1:35:42
Phyllis Rheiner        F45          1:35:42
Claire Jucker          F75          1:35:42
Heather Michalak       F27          1:35:42
April Arnold           F28          1:35:43
Lori McFarland         F35          1:35:43
Leslie McKelvey        F24          1:35:43
Thomas Terry           M63          1:35:43
John Arnold            M29          1:35:43
Carol Fullenkamp       F38          1:35:43
Laura Aychman          F34          1:35:43
Tracy Ehlers           F56          1:35:43
Mary Harris            F52          1:35:44
Valentina Jacks        F11          1:35:44
Ellen Berns            F39          1:35:44
Juli Meadows           F33          1:35:44
Laura Lerum            F43          1:35:44
Nancy Rogers           F48          1:35:45
Timothy Terry          M25          1:35:45
Robert Harris          M51          1:35:45
Debbie Zisch           F48          1:35:45
Amy Bernstein          F26          1:35:45
Katherine Odell        F10          1:35:45
Maureen Lynch          F14          1:35:46
Adam Bishop            M26          1:35:46
Brittni Frederiksen    F16          1:35:46
Alison Schwartzkopf    F27          1:35:46
Elizabeth Jordan       F54          1:35:47
Annamarie Marino       F6           1:35:47
Odile Lynch            F41          1:35:47
Mary Pat O'Malley      F52          1:35:47
Greg Shaffer           M25          1:35:48
Stephanie Howard       F24          1:35:48
Jeannie Wade           F18          1:35:48
Ryan Wyant             M15          1:35:49
Bethany Ellermeier     F21          1:35:49
Suzanne Lee            F42          1:35:49
Lisa Berta             F33          1:35:49
Mandy Weaver           F22          1:35:49
Aubrey Wilson          M55          1:35:50
Kristen Bond           F38          1:35:50
Carrie Davis           F27          1:35:50
Cyndy Ellermeier       F47          1:35:50
David Merrick          M45          1:35:50
John Weiler            M67          1:35:51
Rebecca Green          F28          1:35:51
Linda Swezy            F48          1:35:51
Dave Griffith          M41          1:35:51
Juliette Saragoussi    F24          1:35:51
Don Beach              M36          1:35:51
Lois Linsky            F61          1:35:52
Katie Dienstbier       F12          1:35:52
Dana Bachman           F43          1:35:52
Nicole Case            F13          1:35:53
Kelsey Preuss          M23          1:35:53
Laina Weiler           F28          1:35:53
Lysa Wegman-French     F50          1:35:53
Anne Hillyard          F29          1:35:53
Megan Griffith         F11          1:35:53
Alyssa Hoak            F11          1:35:54
Amy Hoak               F42          1:35:54
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:35:54
Daniel Rheiner         M13          1:35:54
Clay Beckham           M48          1:35:54
Claire Humphreys       F11          1:35:55
Sean Urban             M10          1:35:55
Mallory Sessions       F13          1:35:55
Mort Wegman-French     M51          1:35:55
Tucker Johnson         M12          1:35:56
Jake Silbertstein      M13          1:35:56
Henry Dana             M5           1:35:56
Eileen Jonikas         F40          1:35:56
Vija Handley           F58          1:35:56
Maya Lachman           F27          1:35:56
Caleb Denecour         M13          1:35:56
Hunter Brown           M13          1:35:56
Petra Clementson       F12          1:35:56
Laurie Higgins         F39          1:35:56
Allison Applegate      F13          1:35:56
Henry Driftmier        M13          1:35:57
Steve Ellis            M65          1:35:57
Robin Gossard          F57          1:35:57
Nadine Grieshaber      F35          1:35:57
Nathan Dana            M7           1:35:57
Hannah Schumacher      F12          1:35:58
Lottie Nilson          F29          1:35:58
Kathy Naimon           F58          1:35:58
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Caroline Rapp-Urban    F46          1:35:58
Maalikah Hartley       F13          1:35:58
Jabe Bouricius         M12          1:35:58
Andrew Hendershot      M9           1:35:58
Emi Gordon             F31          1:35:59
Aaliah Hartley         F13          1:35:59
Katie Calderwood       F13          1:35:59
Ashley Lewis           F17          1:35:59
Clayton Bowen          M52          1:35:59
Tina Trautman          F22          1:36:00
John C Mulvihill       M72          1:36:01
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:36:01
LuAnn Griese           F52          1:36:01
Shae Hendershot        F30          1:36:01
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:36:01
Harold Kahler          M68          1:36:01
Ally Best              F11          1:36:01
Alexandra Bosworth     F11          1:36:02
Mabry Parker           F28          1:36:02
Lara McClendon         F30          1:36:02
Nona Behnke            F23          1:36:03
Debbie Gebbie          F27          1:36:03
Michael Dedio          M28          1:36:03
Mara Blessing          F15          1:36:03
Laura Mandel           F11          1:36:03
Diana Vucurevich       F28          1:36:04
Ann Hurt               F59          1:36:04
Leah Schlotterbeck     F62          1:36:04
Jennifer Trautman      F27          1:36:04
Kaitlin Wolff          F15          1:36:04
Mary Pereira           F53          1:36:04
Lindsey Newkirk        F24          1:36:05
Molly Stout            F33          1:36:05
 Deleted                            1:36:06
Kevin Lander           M17          1:36:06
Nancy Harrington       F21          1:36:06
Margie McElroy         F51          1:36:06
Tracey Zoshia          F14          1:36:06
Clark Carnahan         M55          1:36:06
Megan Hurt             F29          1:36:06
Gail Harrington        F49          1:36:07
Sharolyn Lewis         F44          1:36:07
Sylvia Hedin           F56          1:36:07
Robert Armon           M54          1:36:07
Lacey Montoya          F14          1:36:08
Carah Killian          F12          1:36:08
Harold Leinau          M63          1:36:08
Sheila Oshea-Brown     F48          1:36:09
Claudia Samson         F49          1:36:09
Phil Dorth             M22          1:36:09
Sue Peterson           F59          1:36:09
Joshua Dardick         M8           1:36:09
Taylor Ballard         M13          1:36:09
Shirley Cooley         F48          1:36:09
Susan Brooker          F38          1:36:10
John Zimmerman         M10          1:36:10
Tom Lukasik            M59          1:36:10
Lori Ann Flood         F27          1:36:11
John Zimmerman         M40          1:36:11
Reggie Blomfield - Bro M32          1:36:11
John Dardick           M47          1:36:11
Kathleen Hardesty      F49          1:36:11
Gordon Ottem           M13          1:36:11
Lisa Deison            F29          1:36:11
Vincent Kunz           M27          1:36:11
Nancy Carnahan         F53          1:36:12
Bill Hughes            M26          1:36:12
Lauren Affleck         F13          1:36:12
Cheryl Chambers        F41          1:36:12
Janet Sheaffer         F43          1:36:13
Eric Ottem             M39          1:36:13
Marlea Thompson        F53          1:36:14
Sherry Assmus          F51          1:36:14
Shelley Chien          F29          1:36:14
Charles Larsen         M48          1:36:14
Lydi Pope              F44          1:36:15
Cathy Hudd             F30          1:36:15
Alex Lauderdale        M14          1:36:16
Paulette Zimmermann    F47          1:36:16
Rikka Damme            F27          1:36:17
Jerry White            M55          1:36:17
Marian Branz           F48          1:36:17
Allie Rockwood         F24          1:36:17
Karin McCallum-Graff   F42          1:36:17
Hannah McCallum        F10          1:36:17
Matthew Denecour       M40          1:36:18
Valerie Armendariz     F13          1:36:18
Jennifer Torres        F31          1:36:18
Judie Scofield         F60          1:36:18
JAMES HOUNSHELL        M56          1:36:18
Deborah Carter         F43          1:36:18
Kate Smith             F54          1:36:18
Jennifer Blend         F58          1:36:19
Bert Dempsey           M49          1:36:19
Nick Majka             M14          1:36:19
Caroline Bartley       F48          1:36:19
Dee Moore              F49          1:36:19
Mary Kirsling          F79          1:36:19
Jane Siefert           F67          1:36:20
ALISON HOUNSHELL       F50          1:36:20
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Les Quick              M59          1:36:20
Anna Klochak           F12          1:36:21
Murray Smith           M9           1:36:21
Beth Fullmer           F38          1:36:21
Tammy Anderson         F40          1:36:21
Lisa Dokoozlian-Stegal F40          1:36:21
Gini Hoogheem          F50          1:36:21
Mike Cameron           M62          1:36:21
Karen Zentgraf         F60          1:36:22
Harley Bennett         M60          1:36:22
Jan Quick              F55          1:36:22
April Duffy            F30          1:36:22
Jane Gilmore           F85          1:36:22
George Smith           M50          1:36:22
Erik Sommerfeld        M27          1:36:23
William Youngblood     M77          1:36:23
Darryl Anderson        M40          1:36:23
David Maxwell Siewert  M11          1:36:23
Sonja Koldewyn         F12          1:36:23
Marjorie Eddy          F71          1:36:23
James Walker           M46          1:36:23
Leslie Peoples         F44          1:36:24
Betty Youngblood       F76          1:36:24
James Dries            M63          1:36:24
Margie Aguirre-Moreno  F36          1:36:24
Jennifer Flohrs        F31          1:36:24
Juli Marki             F57          1:36:24
Catherine Carilli      F46          1:36:24
Kristy Klein           F29          1:36:25
Delesta White          F55          1:36:25
Mark Snyder            M40          1:36:25
Rick Ellis             M38          1:36:26
Kelsey Bickham         F12          1:36:26
Marli Owens            F41          1:36:26
Rose Pierro            F53          1:36:26
Shannon Ellis          F12          1:36:27
Mary Sucherman         F49          1:36:27
Martha Bowden          F59          1:36:28
Mike Wolfe             M43          1:36:28
Gail Langlois          F44          1:36:28
Mike Bognar            M34          1:36:28
Holly Winzenburg       F33          1:36:29
Betty Moilanen         F46          1:36:29
Kara Lentz             F11          1:36:29
Linda England          F40          1:36:29
Kingsley Lentz         M51          1:36:30
Matt Wolfe             M12          1:36:30
Sandy Fox              F54          1:36:30
Katie Langlois         F19          1:36:30
Elizabeth Cameron      F26          1:36:30
Karen March            F43          1:36:30
Wayne Baraga           F31          1:36:30
Rebecca Cordell        F47          1:36:30
Jackie Wolfe           F14          1:36:30
Karen Marchesi         F50          1:36:31
Lisa Kesselman         F37          1:36:31
Shirley Snyder         F56          1:36:31
Sue Martha Lentz       F48          1:36:31
Binney Stevenson       F62          1:36:31
Ani Berberian          F38          1:36:31
Ronald Ellington       M58          1:36:31
Anna Janssen           F33          1:36:32
Irene Van Woensel      F54          1:36:32
Sam Nagel              M12          1:36:32
Becky Leonard          F47          1:36:32
Barbara Collins        F53          1:36:32
Sandra Knapp           F52          1:36:33
Claudia Alimpich       F47          1:36:33
Mary Courtright        F41          1:36:33
Catherine Urbach       F40          1:36:33
Tara Jewell            F33          1:36:33
Joan Goddard           F46          1:36:34
Marcie Panega          F38          1:36:34
Jennifer Acevedo       F40          1:36:34
Lisa Marie Siewert     F7           1:36:34
Lynda Collins          F45          1:36:34
Janette Astacio        F44          1:36:34
Hiroshi Ono            M52          1:36:35
Dee Channell           F44          1:36:35
Nan Lu                 F42          1:36:35
Christopher Panega     M11          1:36:35
Glenn Hilgedick        M45          1:36:35
Debra Dech             F50          1:36:35
Jamie Luark            F15          1:36:36
Marianne Welander      F60          1:36:36
Barbara Velarde        F49          1:36:37
Karin Wright           F56          1:36:37
Amy Archer             F34          1:36:37
Dave Deboer            M50          1:36:37
Jeffrey Cumming        M32          1:36:37
Shirley Frederick      F47          1:36:37
Kaili Heidorn          F9           1:36:37
Lisa Welch             F34          1:36:38
Sue Beaudry            F47          1:36:38
Linda Martin           F48          1:36:39
Zachary Prevatt        M10          1:36:39
Taylor Guetschow       F11          1:36:40
Jeremy Payne           M19          1:36:41
Mike Guetschow         M38          1:36:41
Melanie Pacyga         F43          1:36:42
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Tory Beck              F41          1:36:42
Joan Nagel             F49          1:36:42
Carol Ann Baum         F44          1:36:42
Benjamin Black         M11          1:36:43
Jody Heidorn           F43          1:36:43
Steven Drake           M33          1:36:43
Cris Muldoon           F52          1:36:44
Jennifer Kirby         F32          1:36:44
Zac McCallum           M8           1:36:44
Lillian Chatham        F52          1:36:44
Noah Janssen           M12          1:36:44
Michelle Lewis         F41          1:36:44
Lindy Burk             F21          1:36:44
Kim Calebs             F33          1:36:44
Emily Scott            F8           1:36:44
Carolynn Grigsby       F10          1:36:44
Gavi Winer             F7           1:36:44
THOMAS KERSCHER        M65          1:36:45
Rose Muldoon           F15          1:36:45
Janice Dieringer       F69          1:36:45
Lauren Johansen        M67          1:36:46
Joey Verbeke           M11          1:36:46
Linda Oliger           F60          1:36:46
Donna Winer            F45          1:36:46
Megan Warteman         F7           1:36:46
Mary Beth Lewis        F44          1:36:46
Hannah Taxman          F11          1:36:46
Paul Mullin            M35          1:36:46
Gary Cerny             M60          1:36:47
Eric Verbeke           M9           1:36:47
Kiersten Martens       F29          1:36:47
Ketty Larson           F50          1:36:47
Derek Whittemore       M13          1:36:47
Melissa Belleau        F36          1:36:47
Ian Nordby             M12          1:36:47
Ellen Taxman           F39          1:36:47
Nolan Warteman         M10          1:36:48
Ruth Cerny             F59          1:36:48
Marie Greenough        F53          1:36:49
Chelsea Novak          F13          1:36:49
Sara Robinson          F23          1:36:49
Katherine Warteman     F36          1:36:50
Donna Burk             F52          1:36:50
JOHN TREWARTHA         M36          1:36:50
John Loporto           M41          1:36:50
Sophia Burns           F12          1:36:50
Lexi Ballard           F53          1:36:51
Elizabeth Gibson       F34          1:36:51
Amaris Jackson         F24          1:36:51
David Spindler         M50          1:36:51
Virginia Spindler      F44          1:36:52
Linda Thompson         F51          1:36:52
Mary Ryan              F58          1:36:52
Doryea Gibbs           F53          1:36:52
Ryan Willson           M11          1:36:52
Betsy Ballard          F25          1:36:52
Michael Songer         M14          1:36:52
Kathy Deal             F53          1:36:52
Linnea Miller          F25          1:36:52
Donna Dardick          F42          1:36:52
Hannah Calkins         F14          1:36:53
Melody Gutierrez       F41          1:36:53
Hayley Dardick         F8           1:36:53
Ben Krahenbuhl         M7           1:36:54
Shandar Solberg        F27          1:36:54
Arthur Ryan            M59          1:36:54
Kyle Krahenbuhl        M8           1:36:55
Colin Hanson           M12          1:36:55
Lillian Moment         F55          1:36:55
Cindy MacGray          F49          1:36:55
Victoria Dardick       F22          1:36:56
Dorothy Faris          F41          1:36:56
Tomiquia Moss          F25          1:36:56
Emily Rudd             F48          1:36:56
Al Elio                M13          1:36:57
Mackenna Hoback        F8           1:36:57
Katie Barrett          F18          1:36:57
Valerie George         F52          1:36:57
Kendra Porter          F23          1:36:58
Gordon Kresheck        M68          1:36:58
Nicholas George        M9           1:36:58
Alexander Renault      M29          1:36:58
Ed Barrett             M47          1:36:58
Jonna Densmore         F53          1:36:58
Savannah George        F12          1:36:59
Vanessa George         F45          1:36:59
Joan R Huntsberry      F40          1:36:59
Judy George            F44          1:36:59
Jim Densmore           M54          1:36:59
Julia Knearl           F34          1:36:59
Kathleen Stapleton     F68          1:36:59
Maureen Arthur         F53          1:37:00
Skip Hohhorst          M52          1:37:00
Heidi Hoback           F44          1:37:00
Bud George             M42          1:37:00
Eliana Aafiz           F52          1:37:01
Marjorie DeFries       F67          1:37:01
Ida Rademacher         F49          1:37:02
Thomas Dienstbier      M11          1:37:03
Lucas Semrod           M8           1:37:03
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Christopher Prescott   M13          1:37:03
Karen Tharp            F40          1:37:03
Matthew Brown          M7           1:37:03
Karen Hansen           F22          1:37:03
Tania Renault          F31          1:37:04
Michael Brown          M39          1:37:04
Linda Neale            F58          1:37:04
Miles Brown            M10          1:37:04
Christy Prescott       F12          1:37:04
Marci Brown            F31          1:37:05
Linda Shaw             F61          1:37:05
Virginia Zehnder       F46          1:37:05
Dianne Waterson        F40          1:37:05
Carmen Killion         F40          1:37:05
Lydia Bowers           F45          1:37:06
Susan Daly             F53          1:37:06
Jennifer Davis         F33          1:37:06
Brian Passerella       M29          1:37:06
Kay Kuroda             F53          1:37:06
Eileen Malloy          F44          1:37:07
Chuck Wyman            M45          1:37:07
Janice Salinkas        F38          1:37:08
Barbara Green          F35          1:37:08
Cindy Schlessinger     F51          1:37:08
Elizabeth Deroian      F45          1:37:09
Annie Rawley           F18          1:37:09
Heidi Aarsby           F18          1:37:09
Roslyn Quinton-Olding  F32          1:37:09
Melodee Gordon         F40          1:37:09
Lynne Salinkas         F41          1:37:09
Elizabeth Miller       F8           1:37:10
Ken Schlessinger       M51          1:37:11
Christopher Miller     M6           1:37:11
Wendy Steinhacker      F38          1:37:11
Jani Grantz            F17          1:37:11
Samantha Rexroat       F14          1:37:11
Joseph Taylor          M28          1:37:11
Margaret Kopel         F10          1:37:12
Rhonda Taylor          F32          1:37:12
Suzy Williamson        F38          1:37:12
Lisa-Anne White        F34          1:37:12
DYLAN LEWIS            M30          1:37:12
Aaron Padilla          M25          1:37:12
Gail Eshom             F57          1:37:13
Krista Shoe            F29          1:37:13
Ruby Wilbur            F65          1:37:13
Lexine Williamson      F61          1:37:13
David Miller           M39          1:37:13
Janet Dawson           F64          1:37:13
Ken Garry              M19          1:37:14
Anne Miller            F39          1:37:14
Al Hinojosa            M52          1:37:14
Andrew Commander       M8           1:37:14
Cyndi Wood             F17          1:37:14
Kristina Laster        F52          1:37:15
Mark Commander         M45          1:37:15
Laura Cooper           F47          1:37:15
Sharon Ford            F54          1:37:16
Jim Verbeke            M48          1:37:16
Francis Eparvier       M38          1:37:16
Lauren Hanson          F20          1:37:16
Allen Huff             M28          1:37:17
Donna Jobert           F47          1:37:17
Jo Charlton            F50          1:37:17
Katherine Robida       F9           1:37:17
Connor Fischer         M10          1:37:17
Penny Webster          F52          1:37:17
Ally Norris            F34          1:37:17
Katrina Robida         F38          1:37:18
Henrik Hofvander       M41          1:37:18
Teri Vandergrift       F44          1:37:18
Nancy Mason            F55          1:37:18
Kathi Dougherty        F46          1:37:18
Norm Skadburg          M54          1:37:18
Amy Licence            F28          1:37:18
Ken Fischer            M39          1:37:18
Cindy Clark            F41          1:37:18
Nathan Mankovich       M7           1:37:18
Mary Commander         F43          1:37:18
Valerie Crow           F45          1:37:19
Alonzo Clemons         M45          1:37:19
Amy Stockton           F24          1:37:19
James Mankovich        M45          1:37:19
Claudia Kuster         F51          1:37:19
SHANNON Fischer        F13          1:37:19
Nancy Hein             F50          1:37:19
Jennifer Tocquigny     F15          1:37:19
Steve Hansen           M36          1:37:19
Anna Hofuander         F13          1:37:20
Gary Schulz            M38          1:37:20
Susan Davis            F33          1:37:20
Daniel Stockton        M28          1:37:20
Karel Van Dyke         F45          1:37:20
Kevin Walsh            M49          1:37:20
Stephanie Falk         F42          1:37:20
Jolene Serbousek       F35          1:37:20
Patti Albers           F50          1:37:20
MaryAnn Ruedisueli     F35          1:37:21
Denise Byers           F51          1:37:21
Kelsey Schwenker       F13          1:37:21
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Gerald Miller          M59          1:37:21
Jason Pryor            M28          1:37:21
Brooke Commander       F11          1:37:22
Ira Berry              M79          1:37:22
Victor Stone           M80          1:37:22
Michael Dowd           M28          1:37:22
Terry Kelly            F40          1:37:22
Elaine Schwenker       F55          1:37:22
Elizabeth Sullivan     F15          1:37:23
Kris Mechling          F37          1:37:23
Paul Slavin            M33          1:37:23
Marty Woodward         F56          1:37:23
Beverly Armendariz     F40          1:37:23
Debbie Verbeke         F44          1:37:24
Jamie Stephenson       F16          1:37:25
Linda Dukatz           F55          1:37:25
Lawrence Dukatz        M58          1:37:25
Mark Soderberg         M40          1:37:25
Pete Stein             M10          1:37:25
Diane Miller           F41          1:37:25
Lonnie Sodee           M46          1:37:26
Kay Aitchison          F47          1:37:26
Koji Endo              M7           1:37:26
Roselle Mills          F51          1:37:26
Mona Lee Soderberg     F42          1:37:26
Catherine Gonzales     F44          1:37:27
Brittany Verbeke       F9           1:37:27
Harry Evanoff          M78          1:37:27
Phyllis Schlagel       F63          1:37:27
Ken Endo               M40          1:37:28
Roger Aitchison        M50          1:37:29
Danielle Danenhauer    F34          1:37:29
David Mills            M55          1:37:29
Jorge Ortiz            M9           1:37:29
Elizabeth Korotky      F35          1:37:30
Rochelle Feldheiser    F30          1:37:30
Sandra Stolte          F31          1:37:30
Janet Korman           F48          1:37:30
Joan Anderson          F45          1:37:30
Emily Crawford         F21          1:37:30
Lynn McCloskey         F39          1:37:31
Bruce Staff            M57          1:37:31
Michele Sandul         F30          1:37:31
Danielle Roehrkasse    F11          1:37:31
Linda Gamble           F40          1:37:31
Anclaire Spaulding     F22          1:37:31
Amy Oxford             F25          1:37:32
Debra Montante         F47          1:37:32
Lindsey Bradley        F10          1:37:32
Lisa Hays              F40          1:37:33
Audrey Swann           F33          1:37:33
Devi Dibella           F28          1:37:34
Shannon Haskins        F20          1:37:34
Hannah Plehaty         F11          1:37:34
Linda Ingram           F45          1:37:34
Judy Eitzen            F55          1:37:34
Elizabeth McBeth       F43          1:37:34
Jody Madson            F51          1:37:34
Elizabeth Lewkowicz    F57          1:37:35
Rinske Gemen           F47          1:37:35
Jennifer Lewkowicz     F27          1:37:35
Julia Rhodes           F11          1:37:35
Susan Chrisman         F42          1:37:35
Renee Reisbeck         F13          1:37:35
Tracy Varga            F26          1:37:35
Jane Senescu           F45          1:37:36
Lee Gumbiner           M48          1:37:36
John Mansfield         M67          1:37:36
Alexandra Caplan       F12          1:37:36
Steven Pollock         M41          1:37:36
Maureen McKale         F25          1:37:36
Leona Olsen            F56          1:37:36
Kayla Daake            F10          1:37:37
Ken Dumais             M41          1:37:37
Crystal Vernon         F27          1:37:38
Mimi Dowling           F57          1:37:38
Karen Macmeekin        F39          1:37:38
Michael Dubson         M46          1:37:38
Sara Fetyko            F25          1:37:38
Cheryl Andrew-Daake    F36          1:37:38
Sam Dumais             M11          1:37:39
Jennifer Torrance      F30          1:37:39
Bridgette Braig        F33          1:37:39
Erin Gumbiner          F8           1:37:39
Katrine Arnedo         F9           1:37:39
Julie Bevard           F30          1:37:39
Kelly Bush             F25          1:37:39
Amy Slade              F29          1:37:39
Gisele Dubson          F49          1:37:39
Jason Bush             M25          1:37:40
Tammi Camblin          F33          1:37:40
Janis Noolas           F46          1:37:40
Gloria D Kreher        F59          1:37:41
Sarah Boone            F23          1:37:42
Joshua Howerton        M22          1:37:42
Forrest Bowlick        M14          1:37:42
Tom Camblin            M56          1:37:42
Susan Hahn             F45          1:37:43
Shannon Cross          F33          1:37:43
David Taylor           M45          1:37:43
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Ronald Zahller         M50          1:37:43
Priscilla Hansen       F64          1:37:43
Sarah Hahn             F13          1:37:43
John Boone             M24          1:37:43
Katrina Brandt         F33          1:37:43
Gunda Kuga             F59          1:37:43
Adam Zimmerman         M12          1:37:44
Tonie Mattox           F57          1:37:44
Silvija Newcomer       F59          1:37:44
Maureen Taylor         F42          1:37:44
Becky Hurla            F30          1:37:45
Emili Obara            F31          1:37:45
Kathryn Katzenmeyer    F8           1:37:45
Jan Kania              M41          1:37:45
Deborah Middel-Katzenm F47          1:37:46
Lexina Paddock         F14          1:37:46
Amy Wang               F45          1:37:46
William Katzenmeyer    M55          1:37:46
Audrone Starkus        F53          1:37:46
Lauren Dienstbier      F40          1:37:46
Paul Sieradzki         M31          1:37:46
Bryan Cross            M35          1:37:47
David Sollars          M26          1:37:47
Amy Lancaster          F29          1:37:47
Mary Ann Cochran       F56          1:37:47
Randal Rutkowski       M48          1:37:47
Amanda Thompson        F23          1:37:47
Cristina Sollars       F27          1:37:47
Marilyn Nagler         F58          1:37:47
Angela Holmes          F29          1:37:47
Alex Gurevich          M32          1:37:48
Laura Allison          F17          1:37:48
Kim Jones              F31          1:37:48
Andrea Chaney          F33          1:37:48
Carol Zager            F52          1:37:49
Moofie Miller          F46          1:37:49
William Zager          M56          1:37:49
Emily Allison          F22          1:37:49
James McKay            M50          1:37:49
Rhiannon Wagner        F13          1:37:49
Sarah O'Rourke         F40          1:37:49
Cynthia Hildebrand     F30          1:37:50
Cynthia Anderson       F44          1:37:50
Brandon Bishop         M19          1:37:50
Kathy Rasco            F54          1:37:50
Martha Cory            F59          1:37:50
Megan Nohelty          F17          1:37:51
Jeannette Jacobsen     F59          1:37:51
Brittany Hanson        F            1:37:51
Dick Cochran           M58          1:37:51
Donna Swetlishnoff     F43          1:37:51
Lorene Zuelke          F58          1:37:51
Ivanka Bach            F16          1:37:52
Shawn Holmes           M28          1:37:52
Barbara Bell           F51          1:37:52
Alan Severson          M52          1:37:52
Tanya Anderson         F30          1:37:52
Nancy Bruce            F40          1:37:52
Megan Owens            F15          1:37:53
Leland Carpenter       M66          1:37:53
Donna Parker           F44          1:37:53
Sydnee Dorighi         F29          1:37:54
Brittany Mihalcin      F15          1:37:54
Phoebe Crane           F31          1:37:54
Patty Gurevich         F28          1:37:55
Bubba Davis            M23          1:37:55
Allyson Frusciano      F29          1:37:55
Linda Starrett         F55          1:37:55
Higgins Ernst          F52          1:37:55
Roger Dowis            M62          1:37:56
William Romano         M36          1:37:56
Amy Schilling          F18          1:37:57
Staci Romano           F31          1:37:57
Anne Helen Nohelty     F48          1:37:57
Diane Mills            F53          1:37:57
Jillian Sanning        F9           1:37:57
Rosemarie Santos       F53          1:37:57
Kimberly Parks         F42          1:37:57
Gayle Cheng            F25          1:37:58
Robert Davis           M62          1:37:58
Jerusha Whitney        F19          1:37:58
Sarah Smith            F46          1:37:58
Barbara Hildebrand     F61          1:37:58
Christina Parks        F21          1:37:58
Penny Majka            F43          1:37:58
Charlotte Whitney      F71          1:37:59
Paul Van Woensel       M54          1:37:59
Susie Hawes            F53          1:37:59
Pam Matonis            F46          1:37:59
Renee Sanning          F39          1:37:59
Mickenzie Webber       F9           1:37:59
Nancy Admire           F52          1:37:59
Andrew Blackmon        M25          1:37:59
Sanly Cheng            F23          1:37:59
Kathryn Hicks          F26          1:37:59
Veda Huffman           F59          1:37:59
Charles Nygren         M46          1:37:59
Donald Painter         M58          1:38:00
Stephanie Painter      F52          1:38:00
Traci Van Woensel      F23          1:38:00
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Gene Gengel            M60          1:38:00
Bobbi Benson           F43          1:38:01
Tim La Fon             M29          1:38:01
Katie Webber           F18          1:38:01
Hailey Helm            F38          1:38:02
Sara Docksey           F25          1:38:02
Rose Raile             F43          1:38:02
Kristin Bornhofen      F30          1:38:02
Kathy Weathers         F27          1:38:03
Joe Busacca            M60          1:38:03
Clark Driftmier        M48          1:38:03
Katherine Lee          F34          1:38:03
Tawni Weisberg         F12          1:38:03
Erin Wahlheim          F11          1:38:03
Anna Driftmier         F12          1:38:03
Tricia Nielsen         F32          1:38:03
Peter McManamon        M64          1:38:04
Marisa Schmitz         F23          1:38:04
William Balzarini      M59          1:38:04
Anita Doss             F42          1:38:04
Sean Miller            M29          1:38:05
Susan Wasinger         F42          1:38:05
Brian Shumsky          M10          1:38:05
Eliza Kuelthau         F41          1:38:06
Joanna Tormey          F30          1:38:06
Carol Scott            F44          1:38:06
Sharon Bauer           F61          1:38:06
Camille Wasinger       F8           1:38:06
Michael Hawes          M53          1:38:06
Suzanne Picard         F41          1:38:06
Erica Longnecker       F21          1:38:07
Yasko Endo             F39          1:38:07
Dan Hessmann           M77          1:38:07
Cheryl Wahlheim        F50          1:38:08
Molly Hull             F27          1:38:08
Taylor Drose           M9           1:38:08
William Patton         M39          1:38:08
Mark DUNN              M13          1:38:09
Katie Hull             F26          1:38:09
Ben Gager              M12          1:38:09
Lee Awn Longwecker     F19          1:38:10
Lori Linzmier          F33          1:38:10
Marc Graboyes          M32          1:38:10
Alexi Copeland         M12          1:38:10
Timothy Spangler       M53          1:38:10
Brady Drose            M9           1:38:10
Julia Stone            F57          1:38:10
Andrew Martinez        M37          1:38:10
Ben Ferguson           M39          1:38:11
Sharon Wendling        F54          1:38:11
Dana Bloss             F50          1:38:11
George Van Dorn        M67          1:38:11
Brian Max              M14          1:38:11
Jennifer Roos          F33          1:38:11
Scott Collins          M8           1:38:11
Jillian Anderson       F38          1:38:12
Hannah Beck            F10          1:38:12
Gillian Collins        F47          1:38:12
Rochelle Young         F13          1:38:12
Ron Cummings           M64          1:38:12
Elizabeth Norberg      F35          1:38:12
Linda Ferguson         F39          1:38:12
Bobbie Wart            F43          1:38:13
Sarah Gardner          F32          1:38:13
Warren Wendling        M52          1:38:13
Jane Ebisch            F45          1:38:13
Christine Graboyes     F33          1:38:13
Donna Kaufman          F52          1:38:13
Kate Whiteside         F22          1:38:14
Justin Garcia          M11          1:38:15
Theresa Beck           F44          1:38:15
Mari Dixon             F42          1:38:15
Lisa Boomershine       F38          1:38:15
Pamela Whiteside       F54          1:38:15
Sheila Tobin           F30          1:38:15
judy busnardo          F39          1:38:15
Jane Lederer           F65          1:38:16
Sharon Wilson          F32          1:38:16
Dustin Doody           M14          1:38:16
Steve Muniz            M52          1:38:17
Christopher Smith      M31          1:38:17
Amber Brew             F24          1:38:17
Amy Parnell            F27          1:38:18
Marilyn Garcia         F38          1:38:18
Ann Legg               F67          1:38:19
Jackson Burow          M4           1:38:19
Brent Church           M9           1:38:19
Robin Polton           F34          1:38:19
Peter Lederer          M66          1:38:20
Joyce Novak            F69          1:38:20
Laurie Boever-Cook     F35          1:38:20
Charles Warner,  Jr.   M40          1:38:20
Jeffrey Wayland        M36          1:38:20
Catherine Jones        F8           1:38:20
Flora More             F62          1:38:20
Troy Farrell           M32          1:38:21
Kathryn Bennett        F31          1:38:21
Lisa Church            F40          1:38:21
Craig Burow            M37          1:38:21
Andrea Donnelly        F19          1:38:21
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Amanda Garcia          F9           1:38:22
Kali Mason             F42          1:38:22
Nikki Lehrecke         F17          1:38:22
Krista Choat           F30          1:38:22
Don Reese              M47          1:38:22
Shellie Farrell        F27          1:38:23
Lauren Hedstrom        F13          1:38:23
Cecilia Donnelly       F44          1:38:23
Curtis Jones           M45          1:38:23
Nancy Zierman          F27          1:38:23
John Doyle             M50          1:38:24
Marie Zoglo            F10          1:38:24
Danny Fager            M11          1:38:24
Mary Zoglo             F46          1:38:25
Terri Behnke           F43          1:38:25
Kathryn Henry          F14          1:38:26
Joshua Burns           M19          1:38:26
Lori Messineo          F26          1:38:26
Kenzie Doyle           F9           1:38:26
Amy Hoffmann           F42          1:38:27
Pat Ibach              M37          1:38:27
Ben Scambos            M11          1:38:27
Susan Wang             F12          1:38:27
Lyndsi Halvorson       F8           1:38:27
John Simonelli         M48          1:38:27
Kyle Daugherity        M33          1:38:27
Thomas Anson           M55          1:38:27
Kim Ibach              F33          1:38:28
Chris Halvorson        F41          1:38:28
Skye Simonelli         F12          1:38:28
Cheryl Stoughton       F33          1:38:29
Margaret Jones         F53          1:38:29
Kari Scambos           F46          1:38:29
Sue Laird              F44          1:38:30
Janis Marchitti        F49          1:38:30
Liz Weber              F24          1:38:30
Peggy Ebner            F13          1:38:30
Sandy Nielsen          F45          1:38:30
DARCY OATIS            F21          1:38:31
Aaron Guenther         M25          1:38:31
Laura Maecatlen        F26          1:38:31
Kara Singer            F13          1:38:31
Dominik Maresch        M8           1:38:31
Hannah Alleman         F12          1:38:32
MARK OATIS             M51          1:38:32
Carol Joplin           F48          1:38:33
Royce Fallet           M39          1:38:33
Markus Maresch         M35          1:38:33
Zoe Reese              F47          1:38:33
Sarah Weldon           F14          1:38:33
Sally Davidson-Eno     F33          1:38:33
Sarah Nading           F12          1:38:34
Deborah Olwell         F28          1:38:34
Kendra Fallet          F14          1:38:34
Debra Leivers          F50          1:38:34
Kelsey Plank           F19          1:38:36
Alicia M Christensen   F48          1:38:36
Kelly Theorine         F31          1:38:36
Gail Gray              F55          1:38:37
Geralyn Plank          F42          1:38:37
Keith Brown            M50          1:38:37
Glenn Drew             M52          1:38:37
Terri Lupo             F51          1:38:38
Jennifer Ranweiler     F27          1:38:38
Julia Gray             F25          1:38:38
Kaitlin Bode-Brown     F11          1:38:39
Catherine Pedigo       F38          1:38:39
Donna Patton           F36          1:38:39
Barbara Bellamy        F54          1:38:39
David Weldon           M41          1:38:40
Teresa Maraia          F49          1:38:40
Janet Hiller           F47          1:38:40
Jacqueline Weldon      F43          1:38:40
Cameron Dehncke        F13          1:38:40
Carissa Stuepfert      F27          1:38:41
Elliot Nash            M12          1:38:41
Aida Cavalier          F44          1:38:41
Julie Job              F41          1:38:41
Mark Herman            M30          1:38:41
Jonathon Lindeman      M10          1:38:41
Marci Joy Finkle       F29          1:38:42
Maryanne Kurtinaitis   F44          1:38:42
Rebecca Harp           F40          1:38:42
Carolyn Baker          F57          1:38:42
Neil Luckinbill        M38          1:38:43
Courtney Jewell        F20          1:38:43
Ashley Pedigo          F14          1:38:43
Jenny Olberding        F36          1:38:43
Sam Varnes             M12          1:38:43
Mandy Hartman          F36          1:38:43
Wendi Cunningham       F21          1:38:44
Amy Kuhlke             F52          1:38:44
Michael Sheffer        M54          1:38:45
David Gelagay          M7           1:38:45
Leanne Abdnor          F52          1:38:45
Patricia Carruth       F53          1:38:45
Aynshet Gelagay        M36          1:38:45
Cris Alsum             F29          1:38:46
Cathy Carlson          F42          1:38:46
Marcus Wingerter       M23          1:38:46
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Shawn Lundberg         F21          1:38:46
Selena Evans           F58          1:38:46
Joyce Dienstbier       F56          1:38:47
Teresa Weidenhamer     F40          1:38:47
Matt Mayfield          M41          1:38:47
Kayla Dunford          F15          1:38:47
Anne Linze             F32          1:38:48
Rachelle Weigold       F12          1:38:48
Kayla Mayfield         F6           1:38:48
Bob Evans              M67          1:38:48
Cassie Theall          F11          1:38:48
Vanessa Howell         F9           1:38:48
Jennifer Walls         F28          1:38:48
Dale Sherritt          M21          1:38:49
Thomas Light           M49          1:38:49
Molly Epstein          F46          1:38:49
Paul Dienstbier        M40          1:38:49
Lucas Howard           M8           1:38:49
Carsten Reeves         M10          1:38:49
Patricia Winterhalter  F50          1:38:49
Lisa Halperin          F45          1:38:50
Brenda Burnell         F35          1:38:50
Greg Howard            M44          1:38:50
Diane Hagge-Horak      F13          1:38:50
Bruce Metcalf          M32          1:38:50
Nataly Handlos         F34          1:38:50
Trevor Parent          M8           1:38:50
Jenny Walker           F46          1:38:50
Billy Soderborg        M16          1:38:50
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:38:50
Bobby Parent           M55          1:38:51
Krissie Reetz          F36          1:38:51
Tom Dienstbier         M56          1:38:51
Valerie Sherritt-Ruppe F25          1:38:51
Wendy Lea              F47          1:38:51
Carl Forsberg          M68          1:38:51
Phillip Rawlins        M43          1:38:52
Nan Ryan               F67          1:38:52
Susan Franta           F49          1:38:52
Rebecca Goldan         F42          1:38:52
Martin Haher           M58          1:38:52
Nicholas Mandelberg    M19          1:38:52
Elisabeth Hyde         F48          1:38:53
Rebekah Bressler       F7           1:38:53
Toni Karres            F20          1:38:53
Dedee McKay            F42          1:38:53
Laberva Bressler       F45          1:38:53
Monica Milstein        F26          1:38:54
Justin Schaffer        M10          1:38:54
Doris McManamon        F63          1:38:54
David Winterhalter     M52          1:38:54
Pat Heinz-Pribyl       F54          1:38:55
Susan Bingle           F47          1:38:55
Kathryn Otto           F26          1:38:55
Shawn Crick            M26          1:38:55
Andrea Gomis           F8           1:38:55
Keri Carter            F21          1:38:55
Patricia Haher         F54          1:38:55
Melanie Schaffer       F8           1:38:56
Dalton Addison         M11          1:38:56
Sarah Pribyl           F30          1:38:56
Jessica Rustici        F17          1:38:56
Chrystal Howe          F26          1:38:56
Helen Nuce             F53          1:38:56
Mitzi Babb             F44          1:38:56
Thomas Bingle          M46          1:38:56
Erin Galloway          F11          1:38:56
Cody Kirlin            M12          1:38:57
Joyce Wilson           F40          1:38:57
Carrie Gabriel         F37          1:38:57
Anne Schrum            F45          1:38:57
Eryn Bond              F24          1:38:57
Sergi Gomis            M41          1:38:58
Joel Bochow            M32          1:38:58
Jenny Mahlburg         F16          1:38:58
Terry Crannell         M52          1:38:58
Brianna Wilson         F7           1:38:58
Megan Bolton           F10          1:38:58
Ann Barr               F68          1:38:59
Hazel Rollings         F77          1:38:59
Christy Fink           F38          1:38:59
Janae Chan             F28          1:38:59
Pam Snyder             F29          1:38:59
Sandy Arnold           F52          1:38:59
Michael Law            M57          1:38:59
Amy Mattson            F22          1:39:00
Madeline Kasic         F7           1:39:00
Peter Lindstrom        M18          1:39:00
Margaret Reagor        F63          1:39:00
Jean Marten            F69          1:39:00
Kim Kasic              F36          1:39:01
Lori Marten            F42          1:39:01
Jane Torgerson         F59          1:39:01
Wayne Agraz            M43          1:39:01
Deanna Fink            F61          1:39:01
Jasper Lipton          M14          1:39:01
Mary Rozaklis          F55          1:39:01
Angela Frunzl          F25          1:39:02
Kathy Damas            F39          1:39:02
De Witt Harrison       M56          1:39:02
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Ina Robbins            F50          1:39:02
Emily Israel           F13          1:39:02
Pete Bressler          M43          1:39:03
John Israel            M56          1:39:03
Noe Molina             M12          1:39:03
Dwayne Bond            M32          1:39:03
Ashleigh Bourgeois     F22          1:39:03
Merlin Andreja         M11          1:39:04
Brandon Buckley        M11          1:39:04
Pete Cruser            M29          1:39:04
Nick Pease             M10          1:39:04
Christine Diebel       F20          1:39:04
Rita Cox               F56          1:39:04
Sue Foels              F53          1:39:04
Ari Gordon             M8           1:39:04
Chris Sheffer          M42          1:39:04
Richard Hackathorn     M57          1:39:05
Sandra Foa             F53          1:39:05
Edie Israel            F46          1:39:05
Gilad Gordon           M45          1:39:05
Bridget Buckley        F12          1:39:05
Caley Kolb             F13          1:39:06
Elaine Pease           F44          1:39:06
Kallie Szczepanski     F27          1:39:06
Rick Pease             M46          1:39:07
Michelle Greenberg     F29          1:39:07
Linda Bretall          F56          1:39:07
Bonnie Hautamaki       F44          1:39:07
Marty Oney             F55          1:39:08
Sarah Tecklenburg      F14          1:39:08
Heather Fesenmeyer     F12          1:39:08
Mark Calamia           M45          1:39:08
Ashley Morin           F25          1:39:08
Robin Milligan         F23          1:39:08
Ellen Moroney          F9           1:39:08
Timothy Campbell       M31          1:39:09
Dennis Fesenmeyer      M43          1:39:09
Kenrda Mabe            F14          1:39:09
Greg Moroney           M44          1:39:09
Barbara Goyn           F43          1:39:10
Cameron Stutzman       M13          1:39:10
Charlene Schik         F45          1:39:10
Sean Stutzman          M10          1:39:10
Vera Brumley           F56          1:39:10
Teresa Cox             F35          1:39:11
Pennie Stutzman        F45          1:39:11
James Groves           M61          1:39:11
Ruth Mattis            F75          1:39:11
Abby Goyn              F7           1:39:11
James Thoms            M39          1:39:11
Diana Carter           F50          1:39:11
Brady Goyn             M10          1:39:12
Victor Leon            M24          1:39:12
Catherine Mulligan     F68          1:39:13
Amanda Henderson       F20          1:39:13
Jean Oas               F47          1:39:13
Sondra Leon            F27          1:39:13
Brad Droy              M48          1:39:13
Stephan Kornburger     M21          1:39:13
Levi Hill              M6           1:39:13
Tony Gaspar            M53          1:39:13
Paul Romero            M39          1:39:13
Dana Rowe              F20          1:39:14
Patty Woolman          F32          1:39:14
Mona Ferrera           F42          1:39:14
Johan Sellem           M29          1:39:14
Jose Leon              M52          1:39:14
Kathi Grider           F51          1:39:14
Larry Hill             M38          1:39:14
Hazel Beck             F52          1:39:15
Karin MacDowell        F55          1:39:15
Marcie Bigsby          F35          1:39:15
Ben Macdonald          M30          1:39:16
Robin Hackathorn       F20          1:39:17
Oliver Smith           M9           1:39:17
Linda Barbeg           F55          1:39:17
Harrison Varnes        M12          1:39:18
Mary Yates             F43          1:39:18
Gretchen Schultz       F32          1:39:18
Denise Qualls          F48          1:39:18
Barbara Brueggemann    F24          1:39:18
Tom Day                M59          1:39:18
Sean LaVine            M6           1:39:18
Lois Pahl              F72          1:39:18
Elizabeth Blauert      F37          1:39:19
Dawn Mabe              F44          1:39:19
Martin Smith           M39          1:39:19
Meredith Provera       F13          1:39:19
Debbie Martin          F24          1:39:19
Michaele Hinojosa      F29          1:39:20
Carolyn Day            F55          1:39:20
Nils LaVine            M42          1:39:20
Richard Pekari         M63          1:39:20
Peggy McDonald         F59          1:39:20
Sarah Ramirez          F18          1:39:20
Carole Finley          F67          1:39:20
Marnie Urbach          F35          1:39:21
Theresa Cantor         F53          1:39:21
Alice Schneider        F54          1:39:21
Hiram Yates            M15          1:39:21
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Erin Pounds-Bell       F19          1:39:21
Linda Kepler           F57          1:39:22
Julia Remnant          F9           1:39:22
Lindsey Lowe           F15          1:39:22
Heidi Bauer            F30          1:39:22
Trevor Selkirk         M20          1:39:23
Lynn Boyer             F58          1:39:23
Elizabeth Remnant      F45          1:39:23
Allison White          F26          1:39:23
Kate Redmond           F38          1:39:23
Andrew Remnant         M12          1:39:23
Nancy Donnelly         F61          1:39:23
Mark White             M52          1:39:24
Chris Bauer            M30          1:39:24
Sue Fonda              F47          1:39:24
Alex Kahn              F11          1:39:24
Nancy Patch            F42          1:39:24
James Remnant          M46          1:39:24
Jeff Jarrett           M33          1:39:25
Gina Wilson            F12          1:39:25
Heather Senesac        F12          1:39:25
Pete Schwenker         M53          1:39:25
Jean Christen          F58          1:39:25
Greg Fonda             M12          1:39:26
Maggie Westerfield     F51          1:39:26
Tom Christen           M59          1:39:26
John Miller            M60          1:39:26
Glenn Head             M52          1:39:26
Dylan Patch            M7           1:39:26
David White            M32          1:39:27
Lorraine Wittek        F46          1:39:27
Kent Fonda             M50          1:39:27
Blair Kahn             F11          1:39:28
Evelyn White           F63          1:39:28
Bette Guinn            F52          1:39:29
Jane Lewenthal         F57          1:39:29
Jacquelyn Davidson     F57          1:39:29
Pat Troeltzsch         F60          1:39:29
Susan Muench           F44          1:39:29
Kristy Gray            F13          1:39:30
Rishi Rawat            M11          1:39:30
Bob Troeltzsch         M72          1:39:30
Danielle White         F13          1:39:30
Nancy Norris           F62          1:39:31
Lisa Elwood            F35          1:39:31
Jenna Burger           F11          1:39:31
Laura Wikoff           F34          1:39:32
Monica Hixson          F34          1:39:32
Julie Kennedy          F34          1:39:32
Nancy Hendrickson      F49          1:39:32
Dennis  G Scott        M57          1:39:32
Jill May               F25          1:39:33
Becky Howard           F48          1:39:33
Carol Zerfas           F42          1:39:33
Pallessena Subrahmanya M75          1:39:33
Joe McCulloch          M26          1:39:33
Bill Baker             M50          1:39:33
Rajeev Rawat           M45          1:39:33
John Carpenter         M52          1:39:33
Cynthia Valencia       F30          1:39:33
Marilyn Carpenter      F50          1:39:33
Riley Mathis           M9           1:39:34
Debra Gibson           F42          1:39:34
Tami Haith             F26          1:39:34
Linda Dumler           F51          1:39:34
Carrie McNealy         F33          1:39:34
Brenda Lombardi        F36          1:39:34
Makenna Drake          F7           1:39:35
Rebecca Welsh          F19          1:39:35
Jill Mathis            F38          1:39:35
Bob Drake              M52          1:39:35
Marty Kinsley          F65          1:39:36
Beth Schultz           F48          1:39:36
Becky Taussig          F12          1:39:36
Julie Stuenkel         F60          1:39:36
Thomas Mathias         M69          1:39:36
Beth Kruithof          F37          1:39:36
Wanda Dufrene          F45          1:39:36
Ana Ball               F45          1:39:36
John Thompson          M51          1:39:36
Gabriel Colin          M29          1:39:36
Kate Bent              F35          1:39:36
Molly Long             F13          1:39:36
Mikayla Sanford        F13          1:39:37
Bryan Smith            M34          1:39:37
Jan Thompson           F53          1:39:38
Lisa Sumerfield        F36          1:39:38
Leigh Fairchild        M35          1:39:38
Heidi Schachet         F17          1:39:38
Constance Ely          F54          1:39:38
Terry Park             M58          1:39:38
Herbert Field          M71          1:39:39
Kelsey Root            F14          1:39:39
Michael Wilkinson      M22          1:39:39
Blanca Mejias          F40          1:39:40
Denise Tixier          F47          1:39:40
MIKE CAVENDER          M52          1:39:40
Mary McCulloch         F33          1:39:40
David Needham          M11          1:39:40
Ervin Colin            M9           1:39:41
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Calla Colin            F22          1:39:41
Brad Scott             M48          1:39:41
Robin Pickering        F47          1:39:41
Diana Garry            F56          1:39:41
Kate Sumerfield        F8           1:39:41
Johana Mejias          F13          1:39:41
Brian Roling           M12          1:39:42
Courtney Rivercomb     F17          1:39:42
Pat Godfrey            F50          1:39:42
Joan Funk              F72          1:39:42
Benito Colin           M36          1:39:42
Megan Weinberger       F11          1:39:42
Karl Hagman            M53          1:39:42
Nicholas Phillipov     M8           1:39:43
Judy Stokes            F55          1:39:43
Caitlin Jones          F18          1:39:44
Dori Weinberger        F37          1:39:44
Josseline Van Nuffel   F61          1:39:44
Maxen Jones            M13          1:39:45
Bev Hagman             F54          1:39:45
Carlen Needham         F45          1:39:45
Coral Fuegen           F31          1:39:45
Melanie Woodruff       F28          1:39:45
Laurie Roth            F38          1:39:45
Leslie Weinberger      F19          1:39:45
Wendy Feinstein        F45          1:39:46
Michelle Thomas        F32          1:39:46
Zach Stokes            M31          1:39:46
Michelle Foster        F47          1:39:46
Hannah Lee             F12          1:39:46
Karen Shaw             F52          1:39:46
John Weinberger        M39          1:39:47
Ronell Phillipou       F38          1:39:47
Beth Humphreys         F28          1:39:47
Priscilla Walker       F46          1:39:47
J.R. Buchanan          M30          1:39:47
Linda Burman           F48          1:39:47
Aimee Rullo            F26          1:39:47
Michelle Greenlee      F28          1:39:47
Beverly Wolf           F52          1:39:48
Beverly Bailey         F62          1:39:48
Fred Valdez            M47          1:39:48
Cathy Lee              F46          1:39:48
Christa Simonich       F28          1:39:48
Jennifer Weitzel       F17          1:39:49
Nancy McGowan          F50          1:39:50
Kathy Hruban           F63          1:39:50
Allen Alvarado         M13          1:39:50
Gregory Voll           M28          1:39:50
Luanne Blank           F47          1:39:51
Joann Best             F48          1:39:51
Christy Houser         F29          1:39:52
Derek Alvarado         M12          1:39:52
Nancy Crawley          F67          1:39:52
Pete Weil              M13          1:39:52
Jen Fox                F32          1:39:52
Courtney Roling        F12          1:39:53
Rita Burke             F42          1:39:54
Sharon Whitehead       F58          1:39:54
Jay Heyman             M29          1:39:54
Carla Bour             F45          1:39:54
Billy Brown            M27          1:39:54
James Antonelli        M30          1:39:55
Joel Thornhill         M38          1:39:55
Debbie Bliese          F50          1:39:55
Lori Morris            F37          1:39:55
Andrew Bour            M13          1:39:56
Leslie Eppinger        F48          1:39:56
Bekka Spidell          F14          1:39:56
M Frank Emanuel        M31          1:39:56
Kerry Martin           F7           1:39:57
Rafael Benitez         M37          1:39:57
Logan Bock             M6           1:39:57
Paul Brueningsen       M47          1:39:57
Robert McAllister      M45          1:39:57
Matthew Bour           M9           1:39:57
Michelle Thornhill     F34          1:39:57
Alison Merrill         F53          1:39:57
Allison Helmick        F20          1:39:57
Kay Martin             F39          1:39:57
David Nowakowski       M35          1:39:58
Rick Cassidy,  Jr.     M19          1:39:58
Tim Boulder            M46          1:39:58
Geena Coppolecchia     F12          1:39:58
Peg Tyler              F34          1:39:59
Regina Bock            F40          1:39:59
Michael De Vilbiss     M14          1:39:59
Alaina Metivier        F8           1:39:59
Shirley Bradford       F40          1:40:00
Heidi Nowakowski       F34          1:40:00
Chris Miller           F45          1:40:00
Fran Covelli           F46          1:40:00
Alexander Canyock      M11          1:40:00
Glenda Crouch          F54          1:40:01
Devi Pigg              F35          1:40:01
Valentin Rodriguez     M31          1:40:02
Gretchen Krackenfels   F25          1:40:02
Megan Wulf             F25          1:40:02
Megan Murdock          F25          1:40:03
Courtney Scott         F12          1:40:03
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Samantha Wills         F13          1:40:04
Anna Zummer            M9           1:40:04
Carolina O'Donnell     F9           1:40:04
Earlene Maldonado      F60          1:40:05
Louis Spomer           M64          1:40:05
Hannah Sieben          F7           1:40:05
Lynn Kimball           F52          1:40:05
Linda Allison          F47          1:40:05
Tyler Bowers           M16          1:40:06
Connie Smith           F40          1:40:06
Alyssa Baker           F13          1:40:06
George Zummer          M40          1:40:06
Stephanie Curd         F32          1:40:07
Brian Danielson        M9           1:40:07
Jody Davis             F28          1:40:07
GABBY BURRESS          F49          1:40:07
Brandy Sawyer          F25          1:40:07
Annette Andersen-Vie   F45          1:40:07
Cheryl Scott           F49          1:40:07
Shelley Liester        F49          1:40:07
Alan Benjamin          M38          1:40:08
Wendi Safstrom         F31          1:40:08
Amy Seiter             F36          1:40:08
RICHARD ZERWER         M48          1:40:08
Peggy Danielson        F46          1:40:08
Jennifer Kuzik         F34          1:40:08
William Soderborg      M59          1:40:08
Harry Safstrom         M57          1:40:08
James Miles            M60          1:40:09
Nicole Benjamin        F34          1:40:09
Tina Metivier          F39          1:40:09
Sara Maxfield          F31          1:40:09
Zachary Jacobs         M9           1:40:09
Dennis Tyler           M54          1:40:09
Alex Biegner           F11          1:40:09
Christine Stinson      F34          1:40:10
Jake Jacobs            M39          1:40:10
Claudia Ramsay         F46          1:40:10
Patsy Byers            F46          1:40:11
Sherri Norland         F29          1:40:11
Rebecca Cardie         F30          1:40:11
Ananda De Martini      F13          1:40:11
Cindy Naylor           F43          1:40:11
Sally Jones            F60          1:40:12
Clarine Clark          F51          1:40:12
Madigan Naylor         F10          1:40:12
Phil Montoya           M45          1:40:12
Roberta Evans          F57          1:40:13
Patricia Brockman      F46          1:40:13
 Alera                 M27          1:40:13
Rebecca Parker         F12          1:40:13
Kurt Rudolph           M34          1:40:13
Cora Futa              F48          1:40:13
PATRICK CATES          M58          1:40:13
Ronald Jones           M61          1:40:13
Heather Skinner        F25          1:40:13
Marian Rozelle         F48          1:40:13
Kimber Kinchen         F30          1:40:14
Jana Jones             F35          1:40:14
Carol Walsh            F53          1:40:14
Mackenzie Tobyne       F8           1:40:14
Laureen Persson        F59          1:40:14
Melissa Goetz          F31          1:40:15
Cherish Pegues         F15          1:40:15
Betsy Krahenbuhl       F59          1:40:15
Jamal Albaiz           M14          1:40:15
Tanya Gotta            F27          1:40:15
Lara Crenshaw          F14          1:40:15
Marilyn Israel         F50          1:40:15
Michael Wason          M9           1:40:16
Alexander Posniewski   M13          1:40:16
Tanya Terrell          F31          1:40:16
Stuart Leodan          M55          1:40:16
Mark Kinchen           M40          1:40:17
Tammie Belmudez        F44          1:40:17
Alissa Tiernan         F12          1:40:17
Amie Pak               F23          1:40:17
Johnny Terrell         M31          1:40:17
Mark Loehr             M41          1:40:17
Brittany Nelson        F10          1:40:17
David Wason            M40          1:40:18
Christine Barmwater    F34          1:40:18
Kate Skovron           F12          1:40:18
Gretchen Carter        F55          1:40:18
Lori Mitchell          F43          1:40:18
Teresa Bender          F36          1:40:18
Liz Towner             F19          1:40:19
Bryon Kajfosz          M32          1:40:19
Ann Clarke             F58          1:40:19
John Wineman           M13          1:40:19
Philander Carter       M55          1:40:19
Mercedes Adams         F11          1:40:19
Dinah Schlecht         F46          1:40:19
Jeff Skovron           M49          1:40:19
Hayley Pyuen           F15          1:40:19
Susan Skala            F28          1:40:19
John Emery             M76          1:40:19
Alayna Festi           F11          1:40:19
Kristin Waitkus        F15          1:40:20
Kemora Colbert         F23          1:40:20
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Robert Omer            M35          1:40:20
Caroline Peverley      F12          1:40:20
Courtney Peverley      F10          1:40:20
Latonia Bridges        F31          1:40:20
Linda Brisbane         F55          1:40:21
Lynne Orr              F41          1:40:21
Laura Biebner          F42          1:40:21
Deborah Wirth          F47          1:40:21
Donald Quade           M38          1:40:21
Karen Walker           F29          1:40:21
Michael McCulloch      M60          1:40:21
Duer Reeves            M43          1:40:22
June Post              F58          1:40:22
Pamela Amon            F50          1:40:22
Karen Melvin           F35          1:40:22
Layla Festi            F42          1:40:22
Shelby Colbert         F51          1:40:22
Victoria Roper         F52          1:40:23
Amy Spivey             F27          1:40:23
Vincent Newell         M13          1:40:23
Elena Marshall         F8           1:40:23
Midori Krieger         F25          1:40:23
Daniel Peters          M48          1:40:23
Gary Mills             M48          1:40:23
John 3 Marshall        M53          1:40:23
Oren Gordon            M12          1:40:24
Kathleen Marshall      F51          1:40:24
Tracey Milles          F37          1:40:25
Chelsea Dague          F17          1:40:25
Marsha O'Hara          F53          1:40:25
Tracy Hagen            F26          1:40:25
Jane Watterson         F69          1:40:25
Sarah Junker           F15          1:40:25
Nelly Diaz             F50          1:40:25
Paul Parker            M50          1:40:26
Linda Appelhans        F58          1:40:26
Leslie Kromer          F30          1:40:26
Markus Pelt            M45          1:40:26
Genevieve Schray       F50          1:40:26
Kathleen Schulaka      F53          1:40:26
Page Frank             F33          1:40:26
Susan Peck             F39          1:40:26
Antigone Vigil         F27          1:40:27
Tara Schulaka          F30          1:40:27
Abbe Ehlers            F44          1:40:27
Jan Hendrik Junker     M11          1:40:27
Sharon Lindeman        F49          1:40:27
Jessica Redak          F32          1:40:27
Peter Wineman          M10          1:40:27
Dana Pardise           M20          1:40:27
Melissa Dedrick        F36          1:40:28
Carole Christensen     F48          1:40:29
Carolyn Symsack        F50          1:40:29
Mary Bliss             F46          1:40:29
Kelly Christensen      F10          1:40:29
Jayne Haberthier       F36          1:40:29
Emily Reynolds         F14          1:40:29
Jay Dedrick            M36          1:40:29
Marilyn Geerdes        F59          1:40:29
David Smith            M46          1:40:29
Jim Wasicka            M57          1:40:30
Grant Eastman          M9           1:40:30
Kristen Symsack        F23          1:40:30
Lara Jerzycki          F24          1:40:30
Janelle Cecil          F14          1:40:30
Len Crouch             M59          1:40:31
Alice Halbrook         F59          1:40:31
Adam Vesely            M23          1:40:31
Satya Cyprian          F22          1:40:31
Anita Pedersen-Smith   F41          1:40:31
Stacey Underwood       F26          1:40:31
Ruchi Sharma           F28          1:40:31
Laura Bonadonna        F15          1:40:31
Hans-Heiner Junker     M47          1:40:31
Craig Neeley           M25          1:40:31
Heather Warren         F34          1:40:31
Cindy Shea             F39          1:40:31
Paul Smith             M51          1:40:31
Ann Lamson             F42          1:40:31
Corey Bowden           M25          1:40:31
Jeffrey Wellman        M25          1:40:32
Torrey Smith           M10          1:40:32
Maddie Hoffman         F8           1:40:32
Robert Peverley        M47          1:40:32
Julia Lamson           F10          1:40:32
Amanda Paoletti        F27          1:40:32
Brynn Corray           F21          1:40:32
Shelley Sampson        F49          1:40:32
Janet Bonadonna        F44          1:40:32
Glen Simpson           M68          1:40:32
Tad Knipp              M10          1:40:32
Roger Kirby            M39          1:40:33
Lindsey Bonadonna      F11          1:40:33
Carol Hoffman          F44          1:40:33
Sara Bergman           F15          1:40:33
Amanda Fruge           F17          1:40:33
Ron Sevalt             M58          1:40:33
Nichole Downs          F25          1:40:34
Susan Morehead         F39          1:40:34
Audrey Sevalt          F45          1:40:34
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Raymond Sandoval       M55          1:40:34
Clara Martinez         F71          1:40:34
Norma Perkins          F54          1:40:34
Beverly King           F65          1:40:34
Tevon McIntire         M10          1:40:34
Patricia Jane Gillach  F67          1:40:34
Lisa Paoletti          F33          1:40:35
Tamiyah Fletcher       F23          1:40:35
Ann Reed               F43          1:40:35
Norman Ely             M77          1:40:35
Mark Darch             M49          1:40:35
Yvonne Martinez        F37          1:40:35
Joseph E Gillach       M73          1:40:35
Linda Woodstock        F51          1:40:36
Judith Gayman          F50          1:40:36
Kathy Wagner           F47          1:40:36
Carol Blair            F52          1:40:36
Roger Wingerberg       M47          1:40:37
Barbara Doyle          F41          1:40:37
Lea Campbell           F73          1:40:37
Liz Reed               F13          1:40:37
Romano Paoletti        M32          1:40:37
Christine Rodriguez    F42          1:40:37
DeDe Fraser            F23          1:40:37
Deborah Byrd           F25          1:40:37
Andy Wineman           M40          1:40:37
Joy Wineman            F7           1:40:37
Sandra Flowers         F38          1:40:38
Janet Wineman          F40          1:40:38
Maxine Smith           F48          1:40:39
Bernadette Barsoom     F29          1:40:39
Carl Goldberg          M52          1:40:40
Georgia Martinez       F45          1:40:40
Janice Mcintire        F42          1:40:40
Elliott Bouillion      M49          1:40:41
Kate Henson            F23          1:40:41
Connie Calkin          F69          1:40:41
KIM TERRY              F35          1:40:41
Dorothy Bustamante     F59          1:40:41
Diana Wingerberg       F43          1:40:41
Alex West              M6           1:40:42
Penny Bennett          F50          1:40:42
Darla Landfair         F41          1:40:42
Cole Chokran           M11          1:40:42
Rena Brunner           F62          1:40:42
Elliott Bouillion Jr   M8           1:40:42
Al Goldberg            M52          1:40:42
Gemma Chokran          F9           1:40:43
Deanie Bodette         F54          1:40:43
Marge Medon            F43          1:40:43
Maureen Sorensson      F39          1:40:43
J Adam Fenster         M30          1:40:44
Anneka Kumli           F10          1:40:44
Molly Soule            F26          1:40:44
Laurie Wertz           F43          1:40:44
Mikaila Riehm          F12          1:40:44
Nancy Radkiewicz       F53          1:40:45
Lorie Dawson           F37          1:40:45
Claire Sutton          F5           1:40:45
Mary Chokran           F44          1:40:45
Matthew Dawson         M9           1:40:45
Rebecca Lawrence       F41          1:40:45
Lauren Shaw            F14          1:40:45
Katherine Garioto      F25          1:40:45
Kathy Mazone           F57          1:40:46
LYNN YOUNG             F45          1:40:46
Homeira Chaichian      F35          1:40:46
Mona Estep             F50          1:40:46
Lindsey Borrell        F14          1:40:46
Sridhar Bandaru        M28          1:40:46
Ann-Marie Zemko        F55          1:40:46
Jason West             M9           1:40:46
Karen Cain             F47          1:40:46
Ellen Berek            F61          1:40:47
Marge West             F45          1:40:47
Cheryl Larson          F37          1:40:47
Gregory Chokran        M48          1:40:47
Mark Radkiewicz        M12          1:40:47
Bhavani Chillara       F27          1:40:47
Frances Draper         F46          1:40:47
Ilon Williams          F48          1:40:48
Nancy Anson            F53          1:40:48
Michael Rajewich       M21          1:40:48
Thysson Williams       M17          1:40:48
Steven Peterson        M41          1:40:48
Kerry Burden           M30          1:40:48
Sherry HOREN           F57          1:40:48
Elizabeth Ellis        F31          1:40:48
Charlene Montoya       F39          1:40:48
Gerald Chitters        M50          1:40:49
Carol Labrum           F47          1:40:49
Larry Covalciuc        M60          1:40:49
Jill Lopez             F44          1:40:49
Linda Rose             F51          1:40:49
Irene Whalen           F75          1:40:50
Jess Beach             F24          1:40:50
Terry West             M47          1:40:50
Wayne Lopez            M43          1:40:51
Linda Handley          F49          1:40:51
Shelly Hays-Eccles     F36          1:40:51
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Erin Brotherton        F13          1:40:51
Carol Hogan            F71          1:40:51
Gordon Howe            M81          1:40:51
Tom Cimino             M66          1:40:51
Pat Groening           F52          1:40:51
Robert Horen           M58          1:40:51
Jody Weiland           F67          1:40:52
Amanda Wind In My Ha B F27          1:40:52
Cassandra Gooderum     F21          1:40:52
Tiara Purcell          F14          1:40:52
Sue Vincent            F49          1:40:52
Laura Mustain          F42          1:40:52
Melissa Hildebrand     F26          1:40:52
David Kopel            M42          1:40:53
Alexandrea Allen       F9           1:40:53
Albert Montoya         M51          1:40:53
Todd Trundle           M45          1:40:53
Robert Groening        M52          1:40:53
Matt Wakeman           M29          1:40:54
Jennifer Trundle       F35          1:40:54
Chris Vincent          M49          1:40:54
Michael Rose           M53          1:40:54
Richard Finke          M61          1:40:54
Sydney Morauer         F12          1:40:54
David Hart             M14          1:40:54
Dudley Weiland         M66          1:40:54
Marilyn Mestnik        F65          1:40:54
Linda Devereux         F51          1:40:55
Lisa Dreiling          F21          1:40:55
Arthur Borden-Heilman  M6           1:40:56
Virginia Callahan      F51          1:40:56
Robert Jaeger          M55          1:40:56
Jeff Cole              M37          1:40:56
Cathy Miles            F46          1:40:56
Karen Escandon         F36          1:40:56
Lola Mahoney           F35          1:40:57
Tina Heilman           F45          1:40:57
George Cunningham      M10          1:40:57
Raul Rodriguez         M23          1:40:57
Tanner Cole            M6           1:40:58
Richard Dehncke        M54          1:40:58
Donald Mestnik         M67          1:40:58
Jay Rourke             M58          1:40:58
Phillip Escandon       M35          1:40:59
Elisa Rains            F70          1:40:59
Hayden Boehler         M7           1:40:59
Julie Coughlan         F43          1:40:59
Kim Dehncke            F50          1:40:59
Steve Faulkner         M50          1:41:00
Jill Sanders           F9           1:41:00
Susan Hamilton         F47          1:41:00
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:41:01
Dorothy Skaufel        F71          1:41:01
James Sanders          M42          1:41:02
Emily Kamla            F24          1:41:03
Nadine Kiser           F64          1:41:03
Jason De Vilbiss       M18          1:41:03
Leslie Latimer         F44          1:41:04
Liz Jackson            F47          1:41:04
Jerry Dieringer        M72          1:41:04
Georgeann Woods        F64          1:41:04
Bozena Jurkiewicz      F57          1:41:05
Demetra Berg           F12          1:41:05
Keefe Owens            M13          1:41:05
Karen Kamla            F55          1:41:06
Sarah Macquiddy        F45          1:41:06
Evan Carle Chandler    M6           1:41:06
Brenda Snyder          F39          1:41:06
William Rosquist       M56          1:41:06
Catherine Cox          F10          1:41:06
Eva Brandsma           F56          1:41:06
Terri Smatla           F44          1:41:06
Rusty Mellon           M57          1:41:07
Dr. Calvin Walker      M44          1:41:07
Linda Skaufel          F36          1:41:07
Wendy Carle            F44          1:41:07
Alex Rourke            M12          1:41:07
Lynn Veit              F34          1:41:08
Brenda Spaur           F41          1:41:08
Nell Behnfield         F15          1:41:08
Virgina Calley         F59          1:41:08
Sally Carter           F53          1:41:08
Mike Shupe             M39          1:41:08
Emily Taussig          F9           1:41:08
Sarah Dennis           F16          1:41:08
Kathleen Thompson      F54          1:41:09
Sue Shupe              F46          1:41:09
John Taussig           M45          1:41:09
Lise Rousseau          F40          1:41:09
Jennifer Shaw          F21          1:41:09
Richard Brenne         M46          1:41:09
Alayna Silberstein     F11          1:41:10
Joan Heron             F51          1:41:10
Heidi Gaiser           F33          1:41:11
Marilyn Packer         F63          1:41:11
Amy Barfield           F11          1:41:11
Mitchell Bond          M8           1:41:11
Jerri Larrick          F20          1:41:12
Debra Barfield         F44          1:41:12
Geoffry Heron          M57          1:41:12
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Anita Burns            F32          1:41:12
Kymberly Courtney      F12          1:41:12
Lexie Yates            F9           1:41:12
Christa Geyer          F61          1:41:12
Joan Pilgrim           F60          1:41:13
Darlene Brown          F67          1:41:13
Stephanie Yates        F38          1:41:13
Iris Tufts             F60          1:41:13
Sam Culbertson         M59          1:41:13
Tracy Long             F40          1:41:13
Sophie Diller          F8           1:41:13
Joan Lesser            F45          1:41:14
Anita Johnstone        F58          1:41:15
Joy Thrush             F51          1:41:15
Thad Spaulding         M31          1:41:15
George Packer          M63          1:41:15
Ashley Hardey          F12          1:41:16
Jeanine Spangler       F28          1:41:16
John DiCandito         M11          1:41:16
Kimmy Earnheart        F12          1:41:16
Deanna Bond            F58          1:41:16
Keron Voneschen        M10          1:41:16
Tanna Chandler         F10          1:41:17
Michael DiCandito      M42          1:41:17
Robert Almodovar       M54          1:41:17
Samantha Chandler      F12          1:41:18
Monique Pope           F70          1:41:18
Elaine Chandler        F40          1:41:18
Carol Braxton          F            1:41:18
Daisy Lauck            F33          1:41:18
Shelby Shatto          F11          1:41:18
Keaton Voneschen       M7           1:41:18
Carly Kahn             F9           1:41:18
Percy L Ryan           M51          1:41:18
Rebecca Veith          F50          1:41:18
Christine Almodovar    F53          1:41:18
Mrs. Brenda Heidenreic F50          1:41:19
Jonathan Hofland       M38          1:41:19
Julie Voneschen        F37          1:41:19
Maureen Ten Eyck       F44          1:41:19
Gloria Zradicka        F56          1:41:19
Takaaki Koshio         M51          1:41:20
Jack L. Lawrence       M81          1:41:20
Jon McDaniel           M55          1:41:21
Kimberly Root          F12          1:41:21
Colleen Sherry         F10          1:41:22
Kimie Koshio           F47          1:41:22
Kim Heard              F43          1:41:22
Faithe Gorman          F29          1:41:22
Calvin Lietz           M6           1:41:22
Rhonda Geworsky        F48          1:41:22
Brittany Wanner        F16          1:41:22
Amy Tuley              F30          1:41:22
Patty McDaniel         F52          1:41:22
Wendy Goodman          F49          1:41:23
Sarah ODriscoll        F17          1:41:23
Matt Tuley             M33          1:41:23
John Weil              M10          1:41:23
Gail Jesse             M53          1:41:24
Allan Smith            M28          1:41:24
Angela Miller          F34          1:41:24
Shaorn Brummer         F38          1:41:24
Timothy Albo           M17          1:41:24
Robert Lipps           M70          1:41:24
Marilyn Lipps          F63          1:41:25
Denise Allison         F38          1:41:25
Karl Yamaguchi         M56          1:41:25
Cassidy Robertson      F12          1:41:25
Kathy Tomkinson        F45          1:41:25
Alexa Berne            F14          1:41:26
Carroll Biddle         F58          1:41:26
Harry Ross             M46          1:41:26
Lisa Tomkinson         F14          1:41:26
Jamie Woodall          F33          1:41:26
David Denison          M14          1:41:26
Katie ODriscoll        F16          1:41:26
Thomas Allison         M51          1:41:26
Sara Maginot           F11          1:41:26
Sarah Boylan           F12          1:41:27
Kara Tomkinson         F17          1:41:27
Alexandrea Brummer     F12          1:41:27
Kelli Aleman           F40          1:41:28
Lori Kahn              F44          1:41:28
Estella Deters         F63          1:41:28
Jen Farrar             F27          1:41:28
Coalyn Jaramillo       F24          1:41:28
Todd Jesse             M25          1:41:28
Art Biddle             M62          1:41:28
Evan Hofmockel         M17          1:41:29
Mary Jesse             F51          1:41:29
Penelope Shutz         F31          1:41:29
Joan Leach             F54          1:41:29
Abi Carlton            F17          1:41:29
Donna Thompson         F50          1:41:29
Marlene Archuleta      F42          1:41:29
Chrissy Walker         F17          1:41:30
Jagdish Nagda          M57          1:41:30
Vanessa Rangel         F14          1:41:30
John Leach             M59          1:41:30
Amy Ziegler            F13          1:41:30
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John Seabern           M33          1:41:30
Melanie Hoekstra       F5           1:41:30
Heather Garcia         F25          1:41:31
Kevin Josey            M9           1:41:31
Jill Hoekstra          F43          1:41:31
Haley Killian          F9           1:41:31
Cayden Segle           M9           1:41:31
Sophia Montano         F10          1:41:31
Andrea Cronin          F14          1:41:32
Risa Heywood           F39          1:41:32
Jean Boylan            F45          1:41:32
Eileen Josey           F40          1:41:32
Leslie Buche           F27          1:41:32
Michael Rengel         M55          1:41:32
Michelle Pool          F33          1:41:32
Rebecca Osmond         F43          1:41:32
Patrick Heywood        M44          1:41:33
John Josey             M41          1:41:33
Nancy Commins          F50          1:41:34
Zane Segle             M33          1:41:34
Casey Taylor           F7           1:41:34
Wallace Miceli         M58          1:41:34
Caroline Brown         F22          1:41:35
SALIL NAIR             M37          1:41:35
Norachet Suwanpattra   M23          1:41:35
Robert Cronin          M44          1:41:35
Mike Taylor            M39          1:41:36
Deborah Smith          F45          1:41:36
Greg Sonzogni          M29          1:41:36
Tracy Sanders          F32          1:41:36
Vicki Osgood           F56          1:41:37
Rebecca Nichols        F32          1:41:37
Dana Bickham           F30          1:41:37
Shawn Singh            M40          1:41:37
Mary Ellen Savory      F50          1:41:37
Michael McClure        M27          1:41:38
Marlys Lietz           F38          1:41:38
Molly Savory           F22          1:41:38
Amy Kaufman            F30          1:41:38
Jim Warner             M51          1:41:38
Samantha Pfeffer       F21          1:41:38
Rebecca Stevens        F50          1:41:38
Jeannine Horodyski     F46          1:41:38
Jessie Avery           F14          1:41:39
Gerald Savory          M53          1:41:39
Emma Lietz             F9           1:41:39
Judy Warnek            F52          1:41:40
Beth McDonald          F29          1:41:40
Rebeccah Erickson      F12          1:41:40
Laura Meyer            F33          1:41:40
Laura Townley          F13          1:41:41
Kate Stetina           F9           1:41:41
DMITRI ATRASH          M18          1:41:41
Michael Smith          M51          1:41:41
Linda Hackathorn       F57          1:41:41
Nathan Hrouda          M18          1:41:41
Johanna Jensen         F30          1:41:42
William Demmon         M53          1:41:42
Debby James            F52          1:41:42
Melanie Farrah         F27          1:41:42
Janet Weisheit         F53          1:41:42
Michelle Kovalski      F13          1:41:42
Helene Abrahams        F54          1:41:42
Trish Tamm             F25          1:41:42
Kimmy Reiss            F13          1:41:43
Barbara Finke          F54          1:41:43
Tim Burke              M29          1:41:43
Laura Smith            F11          1:41:43
Anna Weisheit          F23          1:41:43
Laura James            F51          1:41:44
Anna Nolan             F32          1:41:44
Renee Latty            F68          1:41:44
Katie French           F10          1:41:44
Julie Weisheit         F26          1:41:44
Ed Rzasa               M47          1:41:44
Rich Rice              M51          1:41:44
Beth Tuthill           F39          1:41:44
Chuck Welch            M49          1:41:45
Robert Friar           M41          1:41:45
Perry Youngs           M42          1:41:45
Andrea Hanson          F55          1:41:45
Charles Gordon         M50          1:41:45
Karla Friar            F37          1:41:45
Carol Diebel           F51          1:41:45
Harriet Simons         F66          1:41:46
Stephanie Williams     F57          1:41:46
John Quillin           F49          1:41:46
Kim Adams              F30          1:41:46
Mary Hagerman          F55          1:41:46
Jeffery Erickson       M49          1:41:47
Kelly Harris           F30          1:41:47
Dianne Lask            F61          1:41:47
Wayne Harris           M30          1:41:47
Gloria Epps            F44          1:41:47
Misti Kelsay           F37          1:41:48
Mary Ellegood          F45          1:41:48
Paz Diaz               F24          1:41:48
Corinne Veltien        F31          1:41:48
Laura Barclay          F64          1:41:48
Moira Mallison         F51          1:41:48

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 342/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Tiffany Epps           F14          1:41:49
Carla Deters           F40          1:41:49
Crystal Whitmill       F42          1:41:49
Karen Lewis            F43          1:41:50
Karen Guyette          F39          1:41:50
Linda Ward             F46          1:41:50
Jeri Hatch             F27          1:41:50
Michaela Campbell      F31          1:41:50
Pauline Diaz           F12          1:41:51
Troy Campbell          M30          1:41:51
Mary Mattison          F44          1:41:51
Joshua Coffey          M8           1:41:51
Carliss Erickson       F46          1:41:51
Christine Comment      F43          1:41:51
Sharron Smith          F90          1:41:51
Barbara Damon          F42          1:41:51
Mindy Schmidt          F22          1:41:52
Paolo Diaz             M21          1:41:52
Diane Clymer           F50          1:41:52
Pederick Visser        M9           1:41:52
Patricia Green         F42          1:41:52
Rafaela Coffey         F39          1:41:52
Melissa Kelley         F45          1:41:53
Eva Johnson            F9           1:41:53
Myrl Miller            M65          1:41:53
Joshua Tranello        M13          1:41:53
Patrick Diaz           M17          1:41:53
Gary Rosenthal         M45          1:41:53
Sarah Johnson          F11          1:41:54
Stephanie Wall         F11          1:41:54
Hayley Vogel           F36          1:41:54
Erika Green            F13          1:41:54
Rhonda Tonche          F45          1:41:54
Jane Wightman          F28          1:41:54
William Perry          M51          1:41:55
Anne Stetina           F46          1:41:55
Anita Daucunas         F46          1:41:55
Dena Glover            F32          1:41:55
Drew McGaughey         M7           1:41:55
Myriam Johnson         F48          1:41:55
Lori Fear              F38          1:41:55
Laura Zane             F14          1:41:56
Kay Flaska             F67          1:41:56
Lois Martyns           F64          1:41:56
Carol McGaughey        F41          1:41:56
Steve Wall             M48          1:41:56
Kari Mackey            F26          1:41:56
Cory Quinn             F8           1:41:57
John Yates             M14          1:41:57
Carolyn Dyker          F39          1:41:57
Beatrice Westhoff      F40          1:41:57
Jocelyn Humphrey       F32          1:41:57
Jeanne Flaska          F40          1:41:58
Pat Milan              F50          1:41:58
Sandy Keeley           F55          1:41:58
Kelly Smith            F14          1:41:58
Kelly Humphrey         F38          1:41:58
James Gullette         M42          1:41:58
Jena Corda             F33          1:41:58
Celia Tryon            F40          1:41:59
Scott Corda            M32          1:41:59
Scott Johnson          M43          1:41:59
Barb Beck              F55          1:41:59
Katy Yates             F40          1:41:59
Sarah Godlewski        F23          1:41:59
Shirley Mansfield      F61          1:42:00
Karl Dunmon            M37          1:42:00
Louise Dungan          F58          1:42:00
Andrea Kirkwood        F31          1:42:00
Doug II McCaw          M24          1:42:00
Will Howard Spink      M11          1:42:00
Michael Freeman        M26          1:42:00
Jason Ellingwood       M9           1:42:00
Leann Roberts          F46          1:42:00
Raven Wells            M34          1:42:00
Nicole Young           F31          1:42:00
Lacey Herz             F12          1:42:01
Jill Tomich            F36          1:42:01
Karen LaMoureaux       F29          1:42:01
Beth Craig             F42          1:42:01
Jan Bandel             F50          1:42:01
Elizabeth Taylor       F45          1:42:01
Carroll Wall           F38          1:42:01
Claire Rogers          F36          1:42:01
Amy Brunvand           F38          1:42:02
Martha Ellingwood      F42          1:42:02
Pauline Soderholm      F51          1:42:02
Leah Hanson            F11          1:42:02
John Vaughan           M30          1:42:03
Lennon Barnica         F15          1:42:03
Cindy Ralston          F38          1:42:03
Jenny Pekarek          F31          1:42:04
Peggy McCotter         F52          1:42:04
Will Yates             M12          1:42:05
Mary Hixson            F55          1:42:05
Kristin Gerdy          F32          1:42:05
Liza Henderson         F33          1:42:05
Jeanie Barr            F48          1:42:05
Frances Walters        F46          1:42:05
Lynn Shader            F48          1:42:06

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 343/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Scott Ralston          M37          1:42:06
Tricia Dechant         F46          1:42:06
Mary Alice Reed        F60          1:42:06
Lonnie Keyser          M48          1:42:06
Cayken Coxall          F13          1:42:06
Julie Shaffer          F44          1:42:06
Jerry Barger           M44          1:42:06
Bob Yates              M41          1:42:06
Chip Monroe            M44          1:42:06
Virginia Emery         F53          1:42:07
Amber Monroe           F17          1:42:07
Deanna Inman           F56          1:42:07
Cheryl Gerdy           F30          1:42:07
Stephen Harmon         M13          1:42:07
Sherri Hirsch          F22          1:42:08
Dale McCaw             M21          1:42:08
Rhonda Eckerman        F39          1:42:08
Doniese McCaw          F51          1:42:09
Deb Harano             F42          1:42:09
Virgina Doty           F56          1:42:09
John Inman             M56          1:42:09
Lorraine Pennington    F73          1:42:09
Judd Shader            M16          1:42:09
Beatrice Le            F37          1:42:09
Hiromi Levy            F42          1:42:09
Emily Mitchiner        F11          1:42:09
Todd Lewis             M46          1:42:09
Cindy Lindsey          F39          1:42:09
Skylar Earl            F8           1:42:10
Cynthia Fortes         F37          1:42:10
Mubina Meghjee         F30          1:42:10
Douglas Sr. McCaw      M47          1:42:10
Kimberly Shannon       F37          1:42:11
Liza Miller            F38          1:42:11
Zachary McGaughey      M11          1:42:11
Maria Kelly            F47          1:42:11
Joe Gury               M48          1:42:11
Leslie Lee             F34          1:42:11
Cheryl Moon            F56          1:42:11
Brit Jones             M29          1:42:11
Mark Earl              M31          1:42:11
Briana Ingram          F15          1:42:11
Sophie Meghjee         F28          1:42:12
Sandra Earl            F57          1:42:12
Henry Miller           M7           1:42:12
Michael Riedman,  Jr.  M34          1:42:12
Erika Dehmel           F16          1:42:12
Suzanne Taylor         F62          1:42:12
Stan Bernstein         M59          1:42:12
Matthew Thompson       M8           1:42:12
Joy Stoltz             F49          1:42:13
Alicia Ingram          F14          1:42:13
Ian Day                M8           1:42:13
Meg Wanek              F8           1:42:13
Linda Dembitsky        F47          1:42:13
Elizabeth Corpany      F12          1:42:13
Amy Rubin              F30          1:42:13
Konnie Willingham      F40          1:42:13
Larry Kelly            M51          1:42:13
Laura Zizmor           F31          1:42:14
Charlotte Wheeler      F53          1:42:14
John Day               M50          1:42:14
Jeremy Nordfelt        M9           1:42:14
Charlie Wanek          M38          1:42:14
Jennifer Carranza      F11          1:42:15
Christina Dehmel       F25          1:42:15
Stephanie Wanek        F39          1:42:15
Stephanie Levy         F17          1:42:15
Linda Hamity           F48          1:42:15
Carlene Hatch-Linares  F37          1:42:16
Shai Zamir             F13          1:42:16
Brianne Danner         F23          1:42:16
Jim Carlton            M59          1:42:17
Maria Isabel Poynton   F46          1:42:17
Lisa Kamibayashi       F47          1:42:17
Marinus Van Melle      M63          1:42:17
Linley Miller          F12          1:42:17
Sherri Moore           F47          1:42:18
Heather Maloney        F30          1:42:18
Connie Vance           F56          1:42:18
Allen Vance            M78          1:42:18
Kimberlee Oconnor      F24          1:42:19
Marybeth Laughery      F48          1:42:19
Abby Seaser            F18          1:42:19
Bruce Williams         M53          1:42:20
Krysta Allison         F27          1:42:20
Zoe Ann Miller         F47          1:42:20
Erin McCarrick         F21          1:42:20
Laura Hay              F42          1:42:21
Louie Williams         F51          1:42:21
Alison Eppinger        F26          1:42:21
Nancy Vidak            F43          1:42:21
Terry Clifton          M46          1:42:21
Sami McDonnel          F14          1:42:21
Claire Gammon          F11          1:42:22
Diane Thorne           F44          1:42:22
Holly Asmuth           F50          1:42:22
Jasmine Cooper         F12          1:42:23
Paula Payne            F54          1:42:23
Nyasha Levy            F30          1:42:23
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Tamara Miller          F28          1:42:23
Joci McDonnel          F16          1:42:23
Angelique Thigpen      F13          1:42:23
Lauren Vidak           F12          1:42:24
Teresa Gammon          F37          1:42:24
Kristin Carnes         F34          1:42:24
Penelope Mundo         F32          1:42:24
Rina Cziczo            F52          1:42:25
Allison Bourne         F7           1:42:25
Gundars Kitners        M52          1:42:25
Brent Bourne           M34          1:42:26
Quinn Crist - Fulk     M18          1:42:26
Melissa Smith          F32          1:42:26
Gary English           M20          1:42:27
Dan Zethren            M31          1:42:27
Dianne Buchholz        F40          1:42:27
Blair Jensen           M63          1:42:27
Amanda Costner         F26          1:42:28
Bonnie Chaim           F31          1:42:28
Gladys Rivers          F55          1:42:28
Tracy Giambrocco       F34          1:42:29
Anne Coniff            F23          1:42:29
Kenzie Phillips        F9           1:42:30
Carol Wissolik         F53          1:42:30
Sheila Phillips        F44          1:42:31
Ian Marsden            M15          1:42:31
Cheray Ortiz           F29          1:42:31
Terra Vowles           F30          1:42:31
Leonard Martyns        M67          1:42:32
Toni Myers             F31          1:42:32
Michael Geroche        M39          1:42:32
Lorraine Oliver        F52          1:42:32
Katharine Reese        F33          1:42:32
Sarah Stern            F63          1:42:32
Jim Gilmer             M59          1:42:32
Kathleen Robinson      F56          1:42:33
Suzi Marsden           F50          1:42:33
Jose Hernandez         M14          1:42:33
Stephanie Stern        F36          1:42:34
Kari Hickman           F27          1:42:34
Lisa Gilmer            F28          1:42:34
Vadonna Winterholter   F55          1:42:35
Linda Ching            F51          1:42:35
Brian Cook             M13          1:42:35
Cesar Reyes            M12          1:42:35
Erin Settje            F31          1:42:36
Judy Yamaguchi         F58          1:42:36
Frances Gatz           F62          1:42:36
Garth Eliason          M43          1:42:36
Jean Wright            F47          1:42:36
David Wagner           M39          1:42:37
Juliana Flores         F9           1:42:37
Patricia Young         F56          1:42:37
Mary Ann Karpowicz     F51          1:42:38
Jodi Lingo             F32          1:42:38
Sandra Backlund        F56          1:42:39
Robyn Buccine          F32          1:42:39
denise jones           F51          1:42:39
Leslie Bishop          F52          1:42:40
Alex Flores            M40          1:42:40
Clair Trousil          F10          1:42:40
Michelle Wilde         F31          1:42:40
Patty Davenport        F73          1:42:40
Barb Suminski          F22          1:42:40
Friday Green           F61          1:42:41
Sabrina Kennedy        F13          1:42:41
Maria Arellano         F40          1:42:41
Helen Wilson           F59          1:42:41
Jamie Hohnstein        F16          1:42:41
Jeffrey Trousil        M41          1:42:41
Erin Brundage          F27          1:42:41
Alex Arellano          M9           1:42:41
Barb Vogel             F46          1:42:42
Crystal Owen           F17          1:42:42
Torrin Hultgren        M23          1:42:42
Richard Bishop         M56          1:42:42
Gloria Langer          F58          1:42:42
Stephanie Montano      F15          1:42:42
Andrew Berg            M32          1:42:42
Rose Arellano          F14          1:42:42
Jean Fanning           F35          1:42:42
Liz Strunk             F18          1:42:43
Martin Wilson          M58          1:42:43
Cyrus Fanning          M36          1:42:43
Debbie Chase           F57          1:42:43
Linda Sandoval         F51          1:42:43
Mallorie Farrow        F16          1:42:43
Kellie Smith           F16          1:42:43
Sandra Carr            F52          1:42:43
Alyssa Abel            F17          1:42:44
Logan Hult             M11          1:42:44
Destany Montano        F17          1:42:44
Travis Greenfield      M19          1:42:44
Dalisa Smith           F13          1:42:44
Crysti Gray            F36          1:42:44
Eric Barr              M33          1:42:45
Christina Schulz       F26          1:42:45
Lori English           F43          1:42:45
Robin Hult             M48          1:42:45
Lisa Schiel            F42          1:42:45
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Cameron Freiboth       M37          1:42:46
Dianne Mcleod          F41          1:42:46
Brenda Barr            F33          1:42:46
Julie Golden           M51          1:42:47
Wallace Schock         M49          1:42:47
Tye McCarthy           M16          1:42:47
Katy Brown             F7           1:42:48
Carol Moremen          F77          1:42:48
Sylvie Dennis          F37          1:42:48
Everett McKay          M82          1:42:48
Judy Bishop            F54          1:42:48
Connie Sarmiento       F46          1:42:48
Katie Ciaglo           F7           1:42:48
Rose Nickell           F65          1:42:49
Danielle Max           F11          1:42:49
Maria Salomon          F44          1:42:49
Karen Brown            F40          1:42:49
Maria Chavez           F30          1:42:49
Jona Carlbom           F13          1:42:49
Kay Furtak             F53          1:42:49
Shannon Cronin         F33          1:42:50
DANIELLE SCHOBERG      F12          1:42:50
Autumn Carnal          F25          1:42:50
Jaime Brant            F24          1:42:50
Ashton Luhrs           F14          1:42:50
Dora Yost              F39          1:42:51
Lindsey Wilbur         F23          1:42:51
George Eastman         M57          1:42:51
Lisa Childs            F30          1:42:51
Laura May              F48          1:42:51
Randy Armijo           M47          1:42:52
EDMUND SCHOBERG        M38          1:42:52
Jennifer Hallinan      F15          1:42:52
April Gibson           F31          1:42:52
Luke Unger             M28          1:42:52
Deb Gardner            F53          1:42:52
Brianna Petrie         F16          1:42:53
Karissa Requa          F24          1:42:53
Cassy Mathews          F32          1:42:53
Gwen Staley            F37          1:42:54
Sandra Cooper          F52          1:42:55
Robert Jones           M54          1:42:55
Carrie Jones           F24          1:42:55
Barbara Cox            F47          1:42:55
Katie Rafferty         F19          1:42:55
Daphne Kahler          F29          1:42:55
Christopher Meyer      M28          1:42:56
Carol Azzolina         F43          1:42:56
Christi Linton         F28          1:42:56
Paul Jones             M42          1:42:56
Doris Turner           F50          1:42:56
Peg Kaufman            F76          1:42:56
Don Jones              M53          1:42:57
Patricia Kalb          F34          1:42:57
Kelly Mills            F25          1:42:57
Gerald Rafferty        M58          1:42:57
Doug Cox               M48          1:42:57
Soroor Hafezzadeh      F42          1:42:58
Dave Turner            M49          1:42:58
Cheryl Jensen          F36          1:42:58
James Thompson         M32          1:42:58
Gwen Kalb              F59          1:42:58
JANET HAGEN            F53          1:42:58
Valerie Wilson         F29          1:42:59
Ginger Bowers          F48          1:42:59
Hannah Masters         F15          1:42:59
Jennifer Greenwell     F32          1:42:59
Mike Hull              M43          1:42:59
Joshua Obannon         M17          1:42:59
C.J. Ficco             F33          1:43:00
Stian Sharpe           M7           1:43:00
Curt Meyer             M42          1:43:00
Dana Sharpe            F37          1:43:00
Michele Flannery       F44          1:43:00
Susan Baile            F51          1:43:01
Krista Reilly          F16          1:43:01
Douglas Semple         M33          1:43:01
Shamsi Aghajani        F39          1:43:01
Rachel Pitner          F16          1:43:01
Rachel Bush            F14          1:43:02
Melinda Hofferber      F47          1:43:02
Cyndi Goldfarb         F52          1:43:02
Gail Thompson          F39          1:43:02
Will Tyler             M11          1:43:03
Judy Speas             F62          1:43:03
Debbie Christianson    F34          1:43:03
Hamideh Soroosh        F41          1:43:03
James Bronstine        M59          1:43:04
Ashley Humphries       F15          1:43:04
Jane Dunbar            F48          1:43:04
Karen Tyler            F44          1:43:04
Nic De Noue            M11          1:43:05
Tammy Zukowski         F42          1:43:05
Shasta Swaikauski      F25          1:43:06
Deborah Berkey         F31          1:43:06
Kimberly De Noue       F47          1:43:06
Earlene Hammock        F58          1:43:06
Cathy Dalpes           F54          1:43:06
Camille De Noue        F12          1:43:07
Norman Hunter          M59          1:43:07

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 346/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Jan Torline            F61          1:43:07
Shanna Korsch          F22          1:43:07
Laura Spencer          F26          1:43:07
Dale Avery             M47          1:43:07
Sharon Hervey          F51          1:43:07
Nancy Kirkendall       F45          1:43:07
Glenys Quinlan         F64          1:43:07
Sarah Darlak           F33          1:43:08
Gary Sliger            M51          1:43:08
Kim Avery              F47          1:43:09
Kaitlyn Korsch         F10          1:43:09
Holly Wacker           F41          1:43:09
Ann Roecker            F51          1:43:09
Eric Hook              M50          1:43:10
Jan Kaufman            F50          1:43:10
Kimi Gieck             F20          1:43:10
Kathy Porter           F50          1:43:10
Ryann Anderson         F18          1:43:10
Annie Gaddy            F51          1:43:11
Kari Humbert           F24          1:43:11
Jarrett Taylor         M13          1:43:11
Jennifer Wacker        F10          1:43:11
Rosemary Snow          F59          1:43:11
John Leonard           M7           1:43:11
Christian De Noue      M42          1:43:11
Christina Wacker       F10          1:43:12
Dave Sacher            M49          1:43:12
Lindsay Montoya        F18          1:43:12
Loretta Shehan         F79          1:43:12
Deborah Kenney         F29          1:43:12
kathy Korsch           F45          1:43:13
Ann Mavrogianes        F55          1:43:13
Lois Hayes             F58          1:43:13
Carol Claycome         F50          1:43:13
Gabriel Dreiman        M7           1:43:13
Lori Williams          F48          1:43:13
Chester Dreiman        M43          1:43:14
Nicole Desbiens        F18          1:43:14
Carol Ann Fullmer      F65          1:43:14
Joshua Riehl           M19          1:43:14
Vicki Hook             F50          1:43:15
William Anstine        M57          1:43:15
Amanda Johnson         F11          1:43:15
Haley Bench            F16          1:43:15
Joanne Becker          F49          1:43:15
Joyce McDaniel         F58          1:43:16
Kathy Johnson          F41          1:43:16
Leslie Benedict        F77          1:43:16
Nadia Trimmer          F53          1:43:17
Jody Perry             M35          1:43:17
Peggie Hudiburg        F63          1:43:17
Karyn Reed             F52          1:43:18
CRISTY HANDSAKER       F30          1:43:18
Andrew Forsberg        M10          1:43:18
Pam Leder              F49          1:43:18
Kami Adolf             F27          1:43:18
Debbie Shepard         F45          1:43:19
Megan Hanneman         F29          1:43:20
Annie Fischer          F27          1:43:20
Shaun O'Reilly         F55          1:43:20
Sierra Lemus           F8           1:43:20
Emily Forsberg         F15          1:43:20
David Marcus           M21          1:43:21
Phyllis Schwartz       F63          1:43:21
Diane Hedberg          F31          1:43:21
Jamie Hummer           F15          1:43:21
Chantelle Lemus        F7           1:43:21
KATHY WADE             F62          1:43:21
Johnny Stednick        M11          1:43:22
Joy Godesiabois        F46          1:43:23
Bob Marcus             M59          1:43:23
Pam Freeman            F47          1:43:23
Nancy Sprague          F57          1:43:24
Lynelle Smith          F13          1:43:25
Suzanne Batt           F57          1:43:25
Jenna Cotton           F18          1:43:25
Debbie Hauck           M46          1:43:26
Scott Noble            M34          1:43:26
Joellen Raderstorf     F39          1:43:26
Anita Stansbury        F24          1:43:26
Megan Christensen      F20          1:43:26
Donna Waldrop          F44          1:43:26
D'Nae Clinkenbeard     F11          1:43:26
Star White             F43          1:43:26
Meagan Wilson          F14          1:43:27
Barb Granica           F40          1:43:27
Mary Musilek           F50          1:43:27
Amy Dykstra            F28          1:43:27
Abby Paladino          F11          1:43:27
Gail Bench             F41          1:43:27
Quin Raderstorf        M4           1:43:28
Jesse Levy             F8           1:43:28
Martin Batt            M59          1:43:28
David Hiebeler         M45          1:43:28
Ericka Nelson          F29          1:43:28
Lindsi Flynn           F11          1:43:29
Katherine Donahue      F13          1:43:29
Todd Hauck             M21          1:43:29
Kate Christensen       F22          1:43:29
Mariann Flemming       F51          1:43:30
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Julie Stewart          F39          1:43:31
Molly Christie         F52          1:43:31
Scott Raderstorf       M39          1:43:31
Christi Washington     F31          1:43:31
Stephen Larsen         M15          1:43:31
Linda Levy             F43          1:43:31
Russ Musilek           M47          1:43:31
James Drever           M32          1:43:32
Max Raderstorf         M8           1:43:32
Donald E Pierce        M54          1:43:32
Bruce Schulz           M34          1:43:32
Leslie Dias            F14          1:43:32
Rich Levy              M42          1:43:32
Mason Smith            M8           1:43:32
Ben Raderstorf         M10          1:43:32
Eric Larsen            M18          1:43:33
Sharon Gladman         F43          1:43:33
Pamela McEwen          F54          1:43:33
Shirley Willson        F64          1:43:34
Abby Dolan             F7           1:43:34
Laura Taffet           F47          1:43:35
Katie Hauser           F22          1:43:35
Missy Dolan            F37          1:43:35
Denise Allen           F40          1:43:35
Matthew Finn           M24          1:43:35
Jennifer Goodman       F30          1:43:35
Averie Little          F12          1:43:35
Susan Short            F53          1:43:35
Cindy Horner-Schulz    F33          1:43:36
Craig Hyman            M48          1:43:36
Anna-Marie Ashley      F32          1:43:36
Jessica Davis          F17          1:43:36
Jamie Oliver           F25          1:43:37
Crisantos Cardinal     M56          1:43:37
Nikole McMurtrey       F18          1:43:37
Karen Richter          F48          1:43:37
Edward Rowen           M51          1:43:37
Kristi Ormsbee         F42          1:43:37
Karlene Anderson       F57          1:43:37
Susan Nova             F40          1:43:38
Sanaya Tanksalvala     F16          1:43:38
Beatrice K Ryan        F49          1:43:38
John Fleming           M39          1:43:38
Cynthia Davis          F47          1:43:38
Cherry Laughlin        F59          1:43:38
Bruce Taffet           M55          1:43:38
Jennifer Leyva         F31          1:43:39
Danielle Albin         F13          1:43:39
Kay Clements           F47          1:43:39
Margie Musgrave        F66          1:43:39
Bettye Martin          F56          1:43:40
Andrea Dolan           F35          1:43:40
Ryan Georgia           M25          1:43:40
Carrie Crawford-Greenw F28          1:43:40
Brian Whitehead        M43          1:43:40
Anne Tsuo              F52          1:43:40
Violet King            F61          1:43:40
Andrew Fleming         M6           1:43:40
Amy Scott-Kotsaftis    F29          1:43:40
Brad Laughlin          M62          1:43:40
Kathy Hawthorne        F55          1:43:41
Simon Tsuo             M54          1:43:41
Hart Lipton            M12          1:43:41
Linda Albin            F45          1:43:41
Debra Miller           F42          1:43:41
Marcia Newman          F77          1:43:42
Barbara Vitarius       F59          1:43:42
Joseph Aiken           M46          1:43:42
Steve Bortz            M42          1:43:42
Grace Muzny            F11          1:43:42
Chris Muzny            M40          1:43:43
Bennett Miller         M44          1:43:43
John Redmond           M52          1:43:44
James Wilson           M12          1:43:44
Fred Fead              M72          1:43:44
Lynn Bronikowski       F50          1:43:44
Denise Freese          F36          1:43:45
Jane Nicholson         F49          1:43:45
Angela Montoya         F27          1:43:46
Sue Provan             F36          1:43:46
Bijan Ghaffari         M11          1:43:47
Roland Coulombe        M37          1:43:47
Donna Herrmann         F49          1:43:47
Christina Hood         F33          1:43:48
Sandy Keyser           F54          1:43:48
Gerri Denison          F48          1:43:48
Susan Lind             F50          1:43:49
Mark McCue             M40          1:43:49
Donna Henning          F55          1:43:49
Samantha Shaughnessy   F16          1:43:50
Nicole Dembny          F14          1:43:50
Thomas Henning         M60          1:43:50
Samantha Woolman       F16          1:43:50
William McQueen        M58          1:43:51
Wura Iridunni          F14          1:43:51
Rebecca Katz           F56          1:43:51
Jimmy Guilinger        M10          1:43:51
Taylor DuVal           M10          1:43:52
Marilyn McQueen        F59          1:43:52
Mary-Ann Guilinger     F48          1:43:52
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Joan Wallis            F50          1:43:53
Sherry Yost            F44          1:43:53
Aaron Gilfillan        M30          1:43:53
Noah Wallis            M12          1:43:53
Donna Sutton           F57          1:43:53
Ellen Snyder           F55          1:43:53
Zarah Fortune          F16          1:43:54
Joni Lafever-Brown     F44          1:43:54
Bonnie DuVal           F41          1:43:54
Ashton Gansar          F16          1:43:54
Kate Husmann           F24          1:43:54
Greg Yost              M51          1:43:55
Betty Smith            F62          1:43:56
Dana Mietzner          F41          1:43:56
Courtney Marsh-Graham  F13          1:43:56
Benjamin Martinez      M57          1:43:56
Jaime Saunders         F25          1:43:56
Jodi Nash              F49          1:43:56
Diane Bendokas         F45          1:43:57
Mary Bernhardt-Wheeler F37          1:43:57
LC Williams            M48          1:43:58
Christopher Messaros   M15          1:43:58
Kristi McCollum        F57          1:43:58
Jeanne Rabb            F55          1:43:58
Don Ogg                M48          1:43:58
Ann Guilinger          F8           1:43:58
Michael Matthews       M31          1:43:58
Monica Marucheau       F53          1:43:58
Lynette Vialet         F47          1:43:58
Maryann Fagundo        F64          1:43:58
Kristi McDonnel        F44          1:43:59
Sandra Rogers          F39          1:43:59
Dorothy Myers          F53          1:43:59
Cathy Crabtree         F55          1:44:00
Carsyn Rogers          F9           1:44:00
Julie Myers            F21          1:44:00
Michael Rabb           M55          1:44:00
Elizabeth Rogers       F90          1:44:00
Glen Foley             M46          1:44:00
Helen Fuller           F63          1:44:00
Khery Walsh            F28          1:44:00
Gayle Cook             F49          1:44:01
Mary Kimmett           F56          1:44:01
Laraine Borman         F50          1:44:01
Raissa Wilkes          F15          1:44:01
Veronica Benjamin      F45          1:44:01
Rosalie Lopez          F35          1:44:01
Cindy Gregory          F46          1:44:01
Bette Mathisen         F43          1:44:02
Barbara Foster         F51          1:44:02
Donna J Smith          F38          1:44:02
Pattie Snidow          F47          1:44:02
Mary Ann Harper        F43          1:44:02
Thomas Cook            M50          1:44:02
Trudi Wilkes           F42          1:44:03
Beth Poorman           F38          1:44:03
Larry Harper           M47          1:44:03
Laura Fredlake         F23          1:44:03
Eva Duran              F32          1:44:03
Jackie Borman          F70          1:44:03
Shelly Randall         F31          1:44:04
Tricia Bosak           F55          1:44:04
Karen Taylor           F45          1:44:04
Leslie Sutherland      F40          1:44:04
Judith Beichley        F46          1:44:04
Myrna Demilt           F64          1:44:04
Jean Fischer           F60          1:44:04
Becky Parker           F39          1:44:05
Michelle Davidson      F32          1:44:05
Margo Fredlake         F47          1:44:05
Cindi Eichin           F50          1:44:05
Kirsten Skie           F24          1:44:05
Sue Wells              F53          1:44:06
Martha Barze           F58          1:44:06
Heidi Spacher          F24          1:44:06
Kristin Breakell       F7           1:44:07
Annie Hix              F68          1:44:07
Tom Keller             M37          1:44:07
Ariel Luhrs            F11          1:44:07
Amber Williams         F26          1:44:07
Simon Carlton          M47          1:44:08
Julie Prevatt          F42          1:44:08
Katherine Wagner       F54          1:44:08
Otto Luhrs             M45          1:44:08
Deb Barton             F44          1:44:08
Phoebe Breed           F12          1:44:08
Kathleen McCarty       F37          1:44:08
Bob Lopez              M35          1:44:08
Michelle Smith         F10          1:44:08
Cynthia Kuykendall     F31          1:44:09
Elizabeth Gardner      F43          1:44:09
Daniel Breed           M49          1:44:09
Liz Carlton            F44          1:44:09
Laura McNally          F55          1:44:09
Deborah Breakell       F43          1:44:09
Prescott Delaware      M7           1:44:09
Marva Louis            F60          1:44:09
Joe Smith              M52          1:44:10
Donna Seaman           F59          1:44:10
Elinor Newman          F26          1:44:10
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Walter Breakell        M9           1:44:11
Sarah Winterholter     F22          1:44:11
Phillip Lafortune      M42          1:44:11
Jodie Johnson          F24          1:44:11
Sloane Poorman         F11          1:44:12
Heather Villalobos     F22          1:44:12
Linda DeWitt           F50          1:44:12
Audrey LaFortune       F9           1:44:12
Ann Whigham            F51          1:44:13
Linda Thorson          F66          1:44:13
Madeline Robinson      F15          1:44:14
Thomas J Flewelling    M53          1:44:14
Susann Shier           F51          1:44:14
Janice Lee             F53          1:44:15
Jill Spahr             F21          1:44:15
Courtney Shier         F15          1:44:16
Daniel Andrews         M28          1:44:16
Jon Inkrott            M30          1:44:16
Ellen Entwisle         F54          1:44:17
Bev Nelson             F45          1:44:17
Stephanie Andrews      F35          1:44:17
Jana Inkrott           F32          1:44:18
Lawrence Kaufman       M65          1:44:18
Judy Kenoyer           F44          1:44:18
Miria Laisa Picon      F52          1:44:18
Alison Tschoepe        F17          1:44:18
Jeanne Whetstone       F75          1:44:19
Karen Shook            F37          1:44:19
Nina Yellowhorse-Murph F11          1:44:19
Colleen Miller         F40          1:44:19
Cathy Hall             F33          1:44:19
Mildred Oliver         F71          1:44:20
Diana Ladner           F56          1:44:20
Marilyn Fead Mull      F64          1:44:20
Denise Helms           F29          1:44:20
Karen Bartlett         F45          1:44:20
Carrie Cantrell        F33          1:44:20
Tim Murphy             M43          1:44:20
Grant Smittkamp        M11          1:44:20
Kelly Rose             F33          1:44:21
Alecia Wehr            F27          1:44:21
Satyanarayana Chakka   M32          1:44:21
James Doyle            M52          1:44:21
Kay Eve                F45          1:44:22
Kristi Snyder          F31          1:44:22
Kim Monroe             F34          1:44:22
KELLI LAZZERI          F32          1:44:22
Kendra Porter          F8           1:44:22
Sidway McKay           F50          1:44:23
Karen Medina           F24          1:44:23
Jennifer Schoon        F33          1:44:23
NICHOLAS ALLEN         M10          1:44:24
Pamala Sanders         F45          1:44:24
Luke Davis             M11          1:44:24
Katy Kinneavy          F24          1:44:24
Meg Sullivan           F44          1:44:24
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:44:24
Jane Rivette           F45          1:44:24
Kylie Kruse            F22          1:44:25
Cathy Marquis          F47          1:44:25
Pete Kelley            M69          1:44:25
Bob Davis              M42          1:44:25
TAMI ALLEN             F31          1:44:25
Samuel Smith           M44          1:44:26
Kristie Gamboa         F34          1:44:26
Geoffrey Parkhill      M12          1:44:26
Douglas Inglee         M23          1:44:26
Ronald Porter          M35          1:44:26
Julian Martins         M11          1:44:26
Megan Gammon           F13          1:44:26
Addie Dupuis           F9           1:44:27
Lorna Rosenblum        F11          1:44:27
Jorge Martins          M53          1:44:27
Gabrielle McMurtrey    F12          1:44:27
Alane McMurtrey        F41          1:44:28
Danny Dupuis           M12          1:44:28
Kristine Stenzel       F43          1:44:29
Ronald Kuhns           M68          1:44:29
Marge Ingram           F59          1:44:29
Terry Fedak            F44          1:44:29
susan cousineau        F49          1:44:29
Philip Ibarrola        M27          1:44:29
Jeanne Leal            F35          1:44:29
Shawn Ashton           F32          1:44:30
Terry Turnbow          F53          1:44:30
Teresa  Terri  Lewis   F54          1:44:30
Cynthia Rothbard       F53          1:44:30
Greg Rothbard          M28          1:44:30
Rhonda Mihalik         F38          1:44:30
Tammy Duffy            F36          1:44:30
John Hutcheson         M67          1:44:31
Dean Kleinkopf         M76          1:44:31
John Lixey             M51          1:44:31
neil cousineau         M18          1:44:31
Pamela Russell         F51          1:44:31
Michael Saucier        M39          1:44:31
Brandy Penrose         F37          1:44:31
Cathy Halvorson        F42          1:44:31
Vicki Moran            F55          1:44:31
Allie Stephenson       F15          1:44:31
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Linda Parkhill         F42          1:44:32
Sheri Davis            F50          1:44:32
Steve Ackman           M45          1:44:32
Darwin Davidson        M59          1:44:32
Bonnie Lixey           F51          1:44:33
Peter Adams            M43          1:44:33
Jean Atwood            F59          1:44:33
Susan Krutsche         F40          1:44:33
Jeremy Ramirez         M12          1:44:33
Dan Davis              M52          1:44:33
Bill Newman            M80          1:44:33
Ericka Martinez        F12          1:44:33
Katie Parker           F17          1:44:34
Carol Himmel           F42          1:44:34
Walter Strickland      M49          1:44:34
Theodore Kopff         M12          1:44:34
Colleen Maher          F40          1:44:34
Ray Hawthorne          M59          1:44:34
Bailey Adams           F7           1:44:34
Darby Malone           M41          1:44:34
Debra Keatinge         F49          1:44:35
Holly Hultgren         F51          1:44:35
Brian Gacnik           M30          1:44:35
Dennis Dunkin          M64          1:44:35
Roxane Dupuis          F43          1:44:36
Kyle Halvorson         M13          1:44:36
Sam Beres              M9           1:44:36
Ian Jones              M16          1:44:36
Maureen Ryan           F45          1:44:36
Christian Kopff        M55          1:44:36
Bonita Jones           F61          1:44:37
Brenda Hutchinson      F60          1:44:37
Cheryl Bender          F43          1:44:38
Doris Beres            F47          1:44:38
Jennifer Paddock       F49          1:44:38
Kristin Mitchell       F11          1:44:38
Kelly Houston          F12          1:44:38
David Halvorson        M43          1:44:38
Susan Beall            F46          1:44:39
Tracy Houston          F35          1:44:40
Bob Sanner             M45          1:44:40
Debbi Cesari           F51          1:44:41
Patricia Householder   F51          1:44:41
Rhonda Nick            F32          1:44:41
Rick Thornley          M50          1:44:41
Jaylene Ballard        F50          1:44:41
Mary Jo Kennedy        F40          1:44:41
Susan Sanner           F44          1:44:41
Geoffrey Engel         M16          1:44:42
Amy Scott              F36          1:44:42
Debra Albair           F49          1:44:42
Gene Ballard           M49          1:44:42
Anama Salsman          F49          1:44:42
Denise Waddell         F41          1:44:43
Sarah Chetham          F10          1:44:43
Anita Engel            F50          1:44:43
Jade Hoover            F8           1:44:43
Laura Simpson          F27          1:44:43
Mary Beeson            F58          1:44:44
James Ditzel           M37          1:44:44
Sawyer Hammond         M6           1:44:44
Trevor Albair          M8           1:44:44
Joan Simpson           F60          1:44:44
Carol Hammett          F37          1:44:44
Gary Brokaw            M52          1:44:44
Dianna Hulbert         F50          1:44:44
Holly Reiner           F11          1:44:45
Patty French           F47          1:44:45
Bodwin Denison         F40          1:44:45
Gary Weis              M32          1:44:45
Meredith Albair        F10          1:44:45
Will Hammond           M4           1:44:46
Andrea Davis           F49          1:44:46
Michael Hamerly        M44          1:44:46
Michele Chetham        F40          1:44:46
Teri Prieto            F35          1:44:46
Kelly Cowan            F22          1:44:46
Christine Rosch        F35          1:44:46
Dorothy Vincent        F31          1:44:47
Phyl Thomas            F53          1:44:47
Rich Larson            M51          1:44:47
Lisa Hammond           F43          1:44:47
Jordan Hamerly         M12          1:44:47
Karen Gavic            F57          1:44:48
Madeleine McCready     F61          1:44:48
Janet Perez            F54          1:44:48
Gayle Arnick           F47          1:44:48
Ed Payne               M55          1:44:49
Ryan Hamerly           M14          1:44:49
Jennifer Payne         F53          1:44:49
Georgia Snyder         F43          1:44:50
Franklin Ng            M21          1:44:50
Vince Moya             M50          1:44:51
BettyJean DeCamp       F66          1:44:51
Alice Arnick           F23          1:44:52
Vicky Judish           F48          1:44:52
Beth Gentemann         F26          1:44:53
Sharon Samu            F55          1:44:53
Kelci Boyard           F24          1:44:53
Adam Thaler            M27          1:44:53
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Alaina Sanchez         F21          1:44:53
Ann O'Brien            F58          1:44:54
Linda Dziadyk          F50          1:44:54
Nancy Weidman          F60          1:44:54
Sonia Langer           F43          1:44:54
Neal Wolcott           M26          1:44:55
Zach Langer            M12          1:44:55
Savannah Clay          F12          1:44:55
Barry Meigs            M54          1:44:55
Arron Jones            M28          1:44:56
Dan Whittle            M44          1:44:56
Floyd McCready Jr      M63          1:44:56
Gene Dziadyk           M55          1:44:56
Clare Carpenter        F50          1:44:57
Gerald Uhland          M65          1:44:57
David Cain             M57          1:44:57
Matthew Normadin       M8           1:44:57
Jim Smittkamp          M50          1:44:58
Amber Clay             F30          1:44:58
Robert Hohlfelder      M63          1:44:58
Charlene Ford          F52          1:44:58
Chris Drohman          F48          1:44:58
Miani Carnevale        F56          1:44:58
Jenni Wilts            F20          1:44:59
Jill Roehl             F35          1:44:59
Lean Green             F14          1:44:59
Chantelle Trujillo     F24          1:44:59
Sarah Reed             F8           1:44:59
Traci Enholm           F39          1:44:59
Judy Metzler           F48          1:44:59
Jennifer Dye           F30          1:45:00
Maryann Jones          F50          1:45:00
Leslie Green           F46          1:45:00
Dick Reed              M67          1:45:00
Gay Julian             F50          1:45:00
Irene Smittkamp        F47          1:45:00
Vicki Blair            F44          1:45:01
DEB TORAMAN            F48          1:45:01
Lynn Burger            F39          1:45:01
Denise Wilts           M43          1:45:01
Matthew Greenwood      M11          1:45:01
Tashina Olson          F20          1:45:01
Rick Burger            M42          1:45:01
Rodney Drohman         M41          1:45:01
Evan Enholm            M13          1:45:01
Katherine Fosse        F44          1:45:02
Erin Rzasa             F15          1:45:02
Trish Rosness          F47          1:45:02
Claudia Salgado        F25          1:45:02
Kourtney Fosse         F8           1:45:02
Jonathan Johan         M46          1:45:03
Sharry McAllister      F48          1:45:03
Wendell Wilts          M45          1:45:03
Steve Steiner          M33          1:45:03
Michael Jones          M30          1:45:03
Carol Bauman           F42          1:45:03
Laura VanLandingham    F39          1:45:03
Sean Cronan            M19          1:45:03
Karen Branyan          F46          1:45:03
Angela Jones           F27          1:45:04
William Branyan        M46          1:45:04
Thomas Dietz           M18          1:45:04
Terrie Novak           F38          1:45:04
Emily Greenwood        F19          1:45:04
Ethan Johan            M9           1:45:05
Joseph Cosgrove        M9           1:45:05
Cathy Mitchell         F42          1:45:05
Clarissa Thornley      F54          1:45:05
Charmaine Ries         F34          1:45:05
Sharon Hansen          F53          1:45:06
JORDYN MOON            F8           1:45:07
Nathalie Tapolsky      F9           1:45:07
Lisa Hall              F42          1:45:07
Wendy McGugan          F46          1:45:07
Gabriel Lennon         M9           1:45:07
Cindy Carducci         F41          1:45:07
HEATHER MOON           F34          1:45:08
Kaley Wheless          F9           1:45:09
Gladys Nelson          F82          1:45:09
Neil McGugan           M9           1:45:09
Tom Lennon             M55          1:45:09
Gail Wright            F41          1:45:10
Betsy Larrey           F78          1:45:10
Jesus Escarcega        M49          1:45:10
Lopita Sanchez         F10          1:45:11
Sam Maphis             M68          1:45:11
Linda Stotz            F46          1:45:11
Carol Padgett          F55          1:45:11
Alexander Gomez Andrew M10          1:45:11
Stephanie Tapolsky     F7           1:45:11
Pat Umbaugh            F50          1:45:12
Ashif Dhanani          M38          1:45:12
Kaitlyn Jones          F10          1:45:12
Romey Smith            M49          1:45:12
Deborah Eck            F32          1:45:13
Thomas Suess           M40          1:45:13
Laura Goodhew          F7           1:45:13
Rita Eglsaer           F58          1:45:13
Erika Seeley           F26          1:45:13
Gretchen Dewald        F32          1:45:13
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Allene Sullivan        F52          1:45:13
Jean Greenberg         F62          1:45:13
Gilles Tapolsky        M40          1:45:13
Ann Howes              F66          1:45:13
Amy Opperman           F29          1:45:13
Susan Padgett          F25          1:45:14
Barbara Kipp           F74          1:45:14
Jeanine Ahrend         F20          1:45:14
Judith Close           F57          1:45:14
Coila Maphis           F68          1:45:14
Gwyn Miller            F29          1:45:14
Ken Goodhew            M46          1:45:15
Luc Van Langenhoven    M48          1:45:15
Elizabeth Muslim       F45          1:45:15
Christine Andrews      F30          1:45:15
Jenna Atkinson         F32          1:45:16
Edith Hand             F21          1:45:16
Carol Traut            F55          1:45:16
Sandy Torres           F44          1:45:16
William Hawkes         M57          1:45:17
Carrie Wyse            F29          1:45:17
Allyson Ciesekova      F50          1:45:17
David Hanzlick         M29          1:45:17
Josh Gathje            M16          1:45:17
Jennifer Sherman       F24          1:45:17
Azan Dhanani           M11          1:45:17
Starin McKeen          F14          1:45:17
Lauretta Lundquist     F38          1:45:18
James Smagala          M21          1:45:18
Jean Tabaka            F47          1:45:18
Andria Lundquist       F14          1:45:18
Philip Helgerson       M15          1:45:18
Kristi Tuttle          F28          1:45:18
Noga Ron               F21          1:45:18
Valerie Abeyta         F13          1:45:19
Hope Steiner           F10          1:45:19
Emma Schwartz          F11          1:45:19
Paige Donovan-Hawkes   F7           1:45:19
Alison Pienciak        F18          1:45:20
Nico Ericksen-Deriso   M7           1:45:20
Alex Donovan-Hawkes    F9           1:45:20
Andrea Tuttle          F19          1:45:20
Andrew Gingerich       M14          1:45:20
Jordan Evanoff         M7           1:45:20
Cheryl Patrick         F28          1:45:21
Eliza Fernie           F20          1:45:21
Wade Leverett          M49          1:45:21
Anne Evanoff           F46          1:45:21
Michele Lohry          F34          1:45:21
Maureen Burnett        F44          1:45:21
Beth Barkley           F30          1:45:21
Anita Wiedel           F45          1:45:21
Karen Ericksen         F43          1:45:21
Leslie Laszakovits     F37          1:45:21
Doris Weybright        F79          1:45:22
Willis Wiedel          M49          1:45:22
Missie Sunderland      F29          1:45:22
Anne Pienciak          F41          1:45:22
Henrietta Smith        F62          1:45:22
Yangchan Tanzin        F14          1:45:22
Kelly Lutz             F35          1:45:23
Barbara Fernie         F49          1:45:23
Homer Smith            M66          1:45:23
Susan Carlson          F43          1:45:23
Ruth Schumann          F61          1:45:23
Joan Van Langenhoven   F48          1:45:24
Tom Sunderland         M29          1:45:24
Amanda McDonald        F31          1:45:25
Meaghan Karsell        F27          1:45:25
Erin Helgerson         F20          1:45:26
Arthur Howell          M72          1:45:26
Carl Herbet            M81          1:45:26
James Boyan            M41          1:45:26
Elizabeth Mandel       F49          1:45:26
Elsie Boyan            F41          1:45:28
Anna Spain             F32          1:45:29
Amanda Michaels        F12          1:45:29
Bruce Johnson          M49          1:45:29
Tara Wade              F27          1:45:30
Gary Michaels          M51          1:45:30
Lorie Schlomann        F43          1:45:31
Carolyn Mitchell       F34          1:45:32
Susan Kiehn            F47          1:45:32
Annie Graas            F20          1:45:32
Grace Baucum           F60          1:45:32
Regina Sennello        F52          1:45:32
Joseph Graas           M57          1:45:33
Stacey Haveman         F32          1:45:34
Penny Hahn             F40          1:45:34
James Mitchell         M36          1:45:34
JoAnne Baumgartner     F41          1:45:34
Robert Roy             M37          1:45:35
Steve Starr            M46          1:45:35
Justin James           M26          1:45:35
Dayton Clark           F8           1:45:36
William Baucum         M61          1:45:36
Tim Ebner              M36          1:45:36
Shaunie Weiner         F12          1:45:37
Daniel Saad            M37          1:45:37
Marie Ong              F40          1:45:37
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Jill Clark             F41          1:45:37
Billy Baumgartner      M10          1:45:37
Erik Franc             M29          1:45:37
Marianne Wendroff      F54          1:45:37
Sara Vernet            F25          1:45:37
Georgia Chamberlain    F54          1:45:37
Dwayne Edling          M48          1:45:38
Jacque Dezarn          F17          1:45:38
Jenny McClintock       F27          1:45:38
Erna Beam              F62          1:45:38
Mandi Mandras          F27          1:45:38
Leo Skovron            M9           1:45:39
Stacey Weber           F31          1:45:39
Melina Khat            F9           1:45:39
Dianne Primavera       F52          1:45:39
Deborah Bernardoni     F52          1:45:40
Frank Valdez           M37          1:45:40
Debra Senn             F45          1:45:40
Marc Mandel            M50          1:45:40
Steve Weiner           M45          1:45:40
Leanna Kith            F28          1:45:40
Julia Hogan            F17          1:45:40
Paul Alter             M45          1:45:40
Carol Beam             F36          1:45:40
Rick Newell            M49          1:45:40
Deborah Skovron        F48          1:45:40
Christy Brannan        F22          1:45:40
Nicki Shipman          F52          1:45:41
Janet Wenzel           F50          1:45:41
Dan Hogan              M45          1:45:41
Bruce Bennett          M55          1:45:41
Claudia Fanning        F25          1:45:41
Tucker Humphrey        F30          1:45:41
Darla Franz            F36          1:45:41
Carla Edling           F47          1:45:41
Dorit Har              F49          1:45:41
Edie Dezarn            F46          1:45:42
Dianne Houghtaling     F49          1:45:43
Edward Obreza          M57          1:45:43
Janet Gilliland        F49          1:45:44
Nancy Holden           F44          1:45:44
Misty Thompson         F32          1:45:44
Colby Ceballos         M10          1:45:44
Rachele Rank           F39          1:45:45
Kelsi York-Feirn       F12          1:45:45
Cheri Sanchez          F36          1:45:45
Ali DeZarn             F19          1:45:45
Mary Newell            F42          1:45:45
John McGeary           M31          1:45:45
Kami York-Feirn        F14          1:45:46
Clinton Moore          M21          1:45:47
Kristen Whitley        F27          1:45:47
Anita Ray              F32          1:45:47
Ann Harris             F55          1:45:47
Reid Hester            M30          1:45:47
Derek Prince           M9           1:45:48
Michelle Light         F30          1:45:48
Duane Henry            M51          1:45:48
Leslie Stafford        F22          1:45:48
Gigi Healy             F44          1:45:48
William York-Feirn     M48          1:45:48
Paul Cartee            M40          1:45:49
Glenda Jolley          F55          1:45:49
Katie Hazelwood        F10          1:45:49
Carol Sullivan         F54          1:45:49
Dan Spivack            M55          1:45:49
Steven Weaver          M27          1:45:49
Kaitlin Prince         F14          1:45:49
Wendy Weiner           F44          1:45:49
Pete Harris            M54          1:45:49
Jean Spivack           F52          1:45:50
Jodi Weaver            F25          1:45:50
Zachary Dripps         M12          1:45:50
Jaime Smith            F25          1:45:51
Kathleen Murphy        F28          1:45:51
Maryanna Johnson       F65          1:45:51
Derek Lakowske         M6           1:45:51
Rudy Harburg           M60          1:45:51
Frank Maggio           M65          1:45:52
Eric Smith             M28          1:45:52
Kellie Klunzinger      F26          1:45:52
Kellie Martindale      F19          1:45:52
Linda Scanlon          F51          1:45:53
Carol Klunzinger       F56          1:45:53
Paige Macmillan        F12          1:45:53
Andrew Peterson        M64          1:45:53
Wendy Turner           F51          1:45:54
Marilyn Feik           F18          1:45:54
Lacey Knapp            F17          1:45:54
Samantha Mendieta      F12          1:45:54
Stephen Henry          M16          1:45:54
Tom Sokolowski         M39          1:45:54
Calob Rundell          M18          1:45:55
Bonnie Appel           F48          1:45:55
Jenine Peterson        F63          1:45:55
Marcia Walsh           F71          1:45:55
Tina Dorn              F29          1:45:55
Deidre Oliver          F44          1:45:55
Jessica Medeiros       F17          1:45:55
Anna Hanson            F9           1:45:55
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Kristabel L Johnson    F24          1:45:55
Richard Kraus          M55          1:45:56
Cassie Sokolowski      F10          1:45:56
Linda Kurkowski        F48          1:45:56
Erica Archer           F18          1:45:56
Jason Dorn             M32          1:45:56
Taylor Burdette        F10          1:45:56
Patricia Davis         F63          1:45:57
Richard Salazar        M22          1:45:57
Josh Stuart            M18          1:45:57
Carolyn Kraus          F54          1:45:57
Dave Brunett           M37          1:45:57
Stephanie Tapia        F11          1:45:58
Elizabeth Hanson       F37          1:45:58
Dottie Braun           F48          1:45:58
Julie Held             F22          1:45:58
Mark Davis             M32          1:45:58
Denise Beres           F29          1:45:58
Bo Brase               M18          1:45:59
Melissa Courter        F26          1:45:59
Stephen Moen           M13          1:45:59
Robin Kovachy          F54          1:46:00
Jason Doleman          M12          1:46:00
Trudy Barkley          F57          1:46:00
Mary Hoffman           F44          1:46:00
Lainie Hoffman         F19          1:46:00
Caroline Runge         F10          1:46:00
Alexandra Oliver       F10          1:46:01
Carolyn Byram          F52          1:46:01
Jessica Weber          F14          1:46:01
Tim Keelan             M72          1:46:02
Julie Prange           F52          1:46:02
Ellen Rome             F44          1:46:02
Maria E Tapia          F34          1:46:02
Celeste Winterland     F33          1:46:03
Stacy Torres           F30          1:46:03
Linda Letnes           F57          1:46:03
Deborah Long           F44          1:46:03
Margaret Chrisope      F52          1:46:03
Laurel Van Dreist      F42          1:46:03
Jolene Adams           F38          1:46:03
Llewellyn Dunkin       M61          1:46:04
Jason Pauley           M26          1:46:04
Ellen Grabaw           F61          1:46:04
Elizabeth McCutcheon   F41          1:46:04
Gabriel Freeman        M12          1:46:04
Kent Wilson            M56          1:46:04
Gay Carlson            F47          1:46:04
Jan Collier            F48          1:46:05
Mary Taylor            F50          1:46:05
Darl Symalla           F69          1:46:05
Christopher Post       M23          1:46:06
Barbara Gechter        F51          1:46:06
Rhonda Kroeker         F52          1:46:06
Joanne Saliger         F56          1:46:06
Janice Gerhart         F52          1:46:06
Denise Deforest        F48          1:46:07
Beverly Buck           M47          1:46:07
M. J. Mosher           F59          1:46:07
Donna Hammill          F58          1:46:08
Jamie Ahearn           M32          1:46:08
Larry Denmark          M56          1:46:08
Katie Ahearn           F37          1:46:08
Thomas Buck            M54          1:46:08
Regis Lindsay          M49          1:46:08
Lyne Biesemeier        F53          1:46:10
Abe Denmark            M23          1:46:10
Jack Ahearn            M62          1:46:10
Chris Davidson         M33          1:46:10
Allyson Haynie         F30          1:46:10
Frances Vonalt         F63          1:46:10
Kimberly Schwarze      F35          1:46:11
Dan Denmark            M17          1:46:11
Robin Rooney           F31          1:46:11
Rachael Moore          F16          1:46:12
David Biesemeier       M55          1:46:12
Marilyn Rooney         F61          1:46:12
Morgan Parrish         F20          1:46:12
Isabel Elliott         F8           1:46:13
Jennifer Ferraro       F14          1:46:13
Maribel Linder         F35          1:46:14
Janna Hansen           F16          1:46:14
Geri Faulkner          F46          1:46:14
E.J. Yoder             F40          1:46:14
Jordan Hawkins         F13          1:46:15
Betty Kaplan           F47          1:46:15
Cari Molina            F39          1:46:15
Summer Shannahan       F25          1:46:15
Wendy Yates            F42          1:46:15
Vienna Presley         F47          1:46:16
Chuck Wittenmeier      M37          1:46:16
Pamela Faulkner        F52          1:46:16
Jamie Connolly         F15          1:46:17
Matthew Brunson        M15          1:46:17
Brenda Baiamonte       F26          1:46:17
Lisa Maggio            F36          1:46:17
Julius Reinante        M30          1:46:17
Diane Tappy            F42          1:46:17
Jacob Wallis           M12          1:46:17
Claire Kaplan          F10          1:46:17
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Mary McLennan          F42          1:46:17
Jessica Tappy          F11          1:46:17
Kimberly Martin        F15          1:46:18
Abbott Wallis          M48          1:46:19
Jennifer Roby          F28          1:46:19
Beth Gerding           F25          1:46:19
James Connolly         M54          1:46:19
Lori Huffaker          F38          1:46:19
Tracy Pendleton        F15          1:46:19
Kelli Johnston         F14          1:46:19
Marion Dries           F62          1:46:19
Candy Long             F52          1:46:20
Sara Herbst            F23          1:46:20
Adam Pendleton         M10          1:46:20
DJ Nash                M9           1:46:20
Seth Roby              M26          1:46:20
John Woods             M55          1:46:21
Sherry Ceplius         F42          1:46:21
Caroline Neale         F28          1:46:21
Colleen McCauley       F43          1:46:21
Patty Engle            F49          1:46:22
Michelle Walker        F42          1:46:22
Eileen Law             F56          1:46:22
Megan Searight         F34          1:46:22
Susan Paine            F57          1:46:22
Karyn Singley          F32          1:46:22
Janel Doyle            F54          1:46:22
Linda Woods            F55          1:46:23
Lee Sullivan           M15          1:46:23
Lynn Merryl            F59          1:46:23
Sheila Gowin           F42          1:46:24
Edward Law             M51          1:46:24
Kyra Treadwell         F6           1:46:24
Beth Allison           F49          1:46:24
Junior Martinez        M9           1:46:24
Oscar Pulgari          M8           1:46:24
Leslie Weidner         F48          1:46:24
Alexius Mendez         M8           1:46:25
Pat Hipsher            F59          1:46:25
Helene Des Rosiers     F51          1:46:25
Laura Benson           F43          1:46:25
Jennifer Roche         F15          1:46:25
Rebekah Berge          F11          1:46:25
Kelly Treadwell        F37          1:46:25
Grace Van Horne        F52          1:46:25
Kent Bickell           M50          1:46:25
David Richgels         M41          1:46:26
John Weidner           M54          1:46:26
Kari Torres            F29          1:46:26
Amy Stroud             F15          1:46:26
Tim Benson             M12          1:46:26
Woody Hipsher          M55          1:46:27
Hilary Olson           F15          1:46:27
Carol Dennison         F55          1:46:27
Brittney Walker        F11          1:46:27
Boyd Hoback            M47          1:46:27
Linda Johnston         F45          1:46:28
Abigail Heath          F8           1:46:28
Janice Fine-Bickell    F53          1:46:28
Luke Hoback            M11          1:46:29
Siegrun Maresch        F34          1:46:29
Emily Garcia           F5           1:46:29
Michael Herbst         M56          1:46:29
Elizabeth Long         F20          1:46:29
Kristen Curran         F32          1:46:30
Kurt Walker            M13          1:46:30
Pandora Garcia         F32          1:46:30
Burton Myers           M60          1:46:31
N Sinjin Polevaulter   M45          1:46:31
Franziska Maresch      F6           1:46:31
Mary Heath             F45          1:46:31
Jennifer Espinoza      F31          1:46:31
Georgianna Dirga       F42          1:46:32
Terri Gillatt          F59          1:46:32
Josh Robbins           M27          1:46:33
Dawn Graham            F40          1:46:33
Jane Richgels          F51          1:46:33
Laura Bennett          F38          1:46:34
Leif Burney            F26          1:46:34
Roger Thompson         M60          1:46:34
Kathleen Doherty       F49          1:46:35
Hugh Curley            M57          1:46:35
Dave Walther           M36          1:46:35
Alex Winer             M9           1:46:36
Tammy Davidson         F17          1:46:36
MILAN CLINKINGBEARD    F13          1:46:36
Bernadette Gonzales    F37          1:46:36
Wendy Wheaton          F48          1:46:36
Debbie Plitt           F44          1:46:36
J.D. Burney            M29          1:46:36
Fran Davidson          F50          1:46:37
Margaret Evans         F60          1:46:37
MacKenzie Freese       F18          1:46:37
Dory Johnson           F35          1:46:37
Donnalynn Fusco        F40          1:46:38
Cedra Ogletree         M27          1:46:38
Susan Young            F44          1:46:38
Diane Patterson        F50          1:46:38
David Hammond          M18          1:46:38
Marla Barnhart         F45          1:46:38
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Marcie Maschka         F35          1:46:39
Katie Vedder           F17          1:46:39
Hannah Herreld         F11          1:46:40
Deborah McGown         F31          1:46:40
Candace Creveling      F54          1:46:40
Jen Almquist           F28          1:46:40
Joe Fernandez          M13          1:46:40
Nadia Neff             F11          1:46:40
Marilyn Goodloe        F40          1:46:40
Lucy Dawson            F10          1:46:42
Carl Weller            M58          1:46:42
Julie Sargent          F42          1:46:42
Leslie Vedder          F15          1:46:42
Juliette Fardulis      F30          1:46:42
Donna Withey           F46          1:46:42
Kirsten Moehlmann      F19          1:46:42
Julian Alexander       M7           1:46:43
Heather Bowman         F29          1:46:43
Joanna Money           F41          1:46:43
Olivia Estep           F54          1:46:43
Jo Foteff              F50          1:46:43
Phyllis Finlay         F58          1:46:43
Karen Vermillion       F41          1:46:43
Jen Jobe               F29          1:46:43
Tricia Tersigni        F34          1:46:43
Judy Padgett           F55          1:46:44
Maria Tatone           F24          1:46:44
Kathy Bartlett         F47          1:46:44
Mykil Powell           F29          1:46:44
Jennifer Conyac        F40          1:46:44
Maggie Alexander       F45          1:46:44
Jeanette Boyles        F42          1:46:45
Barbara Larson         F43          1:46:45
Philip La Fleur        M41          1:46:45
Samantha Cereny        F56          1:46:46
Lee LaFleur            M65          1:46:46
Melissa Jensen         F28          1:46:46
Les Peats              M57          1:46:48
Robert Tannahill       M13          1:46:48
Colin Petit            M11          1:46:48
Rebecca A. Smith       F45          1:46:48
Brian Flint            M13          1:46:49
Jody Whitley           F53          1:46:49
Jaclyn Davidson        F11          1:46:50
Nancy Heming           F25          1:46:50
Christopher Hmmond     M16          1:46:50
Karen Bishop           F35          1:46:50
Julie Skie             F55          1:46:51
Emily Tilton           F29          1:46:51
Camille Davidson       F46          1:46:51
Susie Lechnir          F40          1:46:51
Rachel Wolfson         F19          1:46:51
Ashley Alexander       F14          1:46:52
Susan Rhodes           F52          1:46:52
Clifton   O Highman    M66          1:46:52
Gerhard Schultz        M63          1:46:53
Sandra Berge           F47          1:46:53
Brandon Dillon         M6           1:46:53
Sharon Atkinson        F56          1:46:53
Harry Hammond          M50          1:46:53
Rosemary Highman       F57          1:46:53
Cammy Brooks           F12          1:46:54
Dwayne Dunn            M33          1:46:54
Kali Brandt            F12          1:46:54
Donald Monette         M65          1:46:55
Allison Pottinger      F31          1:46:55
Kellie Carnaugh        F32          1:46:55
Lisa Tannahill         F38          1:46:55
Maci Alexander         F49          1:46:55
Karen Watson           F32          1:46:55
Jari Brandt            F41          1:46:55
Allan Legg             M72          1:46:56
Shae Isaacs            F46          1:46:56
Babs Albiniak          F56          1:46:56
JOHN MOORE             M9           1:46:56
Paige Albiniak         F33          1:46:57
Eric Foss              M42          1:46:57
Kyra Toledo            F37          1:46:57
Barbara Gaddy          F48          1:46:57
Amy Audette            F19          1:46:57
Austin Bradley         M7           1:46:57
Carole Monette         F63          1:46:58
Gary Osowski           M42          1:46:58
Shalia McPherson       F40          1:46:58
Katie Audette          F21          1:46:58
Cheryl Foss            F34          1:46:58
Coles Bradley          F40          1:46:58
Marolyn Lemming        F50          1:46:58
Ashley Albiniak        F30          1:46:58
Stacey Milliken        M28          1:46:59
Mary Audette           F46          1:46:59
Casey McPherson        F9           1:46:59
Jan Hendicks           F63          1:46:59
Melissa Farmer         F34          1:46:59
Kyrsti Farmer          F13          1:47:00
Maxine Chappell        F79          1:47:00
Bonnie Stewart         F63          1:47:00
Linda Webb             F48          1:47:00
CHRIS MOORE            M51          1:47:00
Erin Eeds              M27          1:47:00
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Loren Webb             M51          1:47:01
Theresa Dickinson      F48          1:47:01
Stanley Otterstrom     M50          1:47:01
Tim Engles             M41          1:47:01
Rhonda Romero          F32          1:47:02
Sarah Bard             F21          1:47:02
Elise Hendricks        F33          1:47:02
Cynthia Borman         F58          1:47:03
Amy Bullock            F32          1:47:03
Troy Powell            M73          1:47:03
John Spotz             M40          1:47:03
Rosa Powell            F71          1:47:03
Sandra Romero          F39          1:47:03
Thomas Dickinson       M51          1:47:03
Tessa Dickinson        F19          1:47:04
Jimmy Feeney           M20          1:47:04
Cindi Cordova          F44          1:47:04
Robert Tait            M74          1:47:04
Stephanie Gladney      F21          1:47:04
Kim Maes               F36          1:47:04
Lisah Brown            F41          1:47:04
Aaron Hanson           M22          1:47:04
Brooke Meltzer         F21          1:47:05
Julie Gailus           F27          1:47:05
Michael Whisenant      M31          1:47:05
Joyce Anderson         F68          1:47:05
Kathy Oister           F39          1:47:06
Bryan Dohlman          M31          1:47:06
Bobby Carlo            M45          1:47:06
Corinne Dohlman        F30          1:47:06
Tracy Carlo            F44          1:47:06
Mike Hayward           M31          1:47:06
Lynn Pike              F50          1:47:07
Christa Bauer          F30          1:47:07
Jordan Hohlfelder      F9           1:47:07
Cathi McBride          F45          1:47:07
Barbara Christoffersen F64          1:47:08
Kate Lembo             F48          1:47:08
Linda Bigay Clark      F45          1:47:08
Sherry Kramer          F54          1:47:09
Dustin McBride         M47          1:47:09
Craig Reed             M45          1:47:09
Jodie Fultz            F28          1:47:09
Nicolette Bailey       F12          1:47:09
Karen King             F54          1:47:09
Jamie Mendenhall       F23          1:47:09
Jim Mooney             M29          1:47:09
Mary Ann Looney        F60          1:47:10
Dee Boehm              F53          1:47:10
Andrew Lutsch          M40          1:47:10
Philip Collins         M29          1:47:10
Sharon Mandula         F41          1:47:10
Bridget Flandera       F17          1:47:10
Serenity Belloni       F22          1:47:10
BRITTANIA HERNANDEZ    F20          1:47:11
Tom Mandula            M41          1:47:11
Roger Bernheim         F70          1:47:11
Marie Reinhardt        F46          1:47:11
Andrew Mandula         M10          1:47:11
Chelsea Kramer         F13          1:47:11
Marie Romero           F58          1:47:11
Cille Lutsch           F33          1:47:12
Carol Van Melle        F61          1:47:12
Natalya Cogswell       F33          1:47:12
Allen Croissant        M63          1:47:12
George R King          M67          1:47:12
Jan Cox                F47          1:47:12
MELANIE CUBA           F20          1:47:12
Janelle Gailus         F22          1:47:12
Penny Brandt           F30          1:47:13
Julia Whitefield       F45          1:47:13
Alexandra Cogswell     F9           1:47:13
Megan Aitchison        F15          1:47:13
Flora Rhea             F50          1:47:14
Vickie Martin          F53          1:47:14
Ellen Lundy            F56          1:47:15
Lynell Rice            F24          1:47:15
Mary Humke             F58          1:47:15
Danica Filonowich      F33          1:47:15
Joanna Johns           F37          1:47:15
John Humke             M63          1:47:16
Candy Bacalis          F51          1:47:16
Misty Gance            F24          1:47:16
Jamie Doddridge        F21          1:47:16
Robin Cooke            F31          1:47:16
Laura Smith            F22          1:47:16
Wilma Cheney           F61          1:47:17
Pat McKee              F55          1:47:17
Monica Ochsner         F48          1:47:17
Susan Bellows          F59          1:47:18
Angie Martin           F29          1:47:18
Dennis Tussey          M63          1:47:18
Paula Tussey           F52          1:47:18
Yolanda Bigay          F67          1:47:19
Michelle Schwartz      F44          1:47:19
Ronald Bigay           M67          1:47:19
Ken Anderson           M33          1:47:19
Elaine Senko           F48          1:47:19
Edith Maina            F43          1:47:19
Ron Moubry             M47          1:47:20
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Rhonda Rawlinson       F46          1:47:21
Nancy Heisch           F43          1:47:21
Kristin Devlin         F21          1:47:21
Stephanie Schwartz     F12          1:47:21
Jennifer West          M28          1:47:22
Leysia Palen           F34          1:47:22
Jeffrey Schwartz       M15          1:47:22
Michelle Palmer        F26          1:47:23
Heather Parrish        F29          1:47:23
Josh Lamb              M30          1:47:24
Luke Johnson           M11          1:47:25
Dorothy Bathauer       F33          1:47:25
Megan Kraus            F11          1:47:25
Jennifer Williams      F21          1:47:25
Charles Gerber         M82          1:47:25
Marcy Wood             F20          1:47:25
Thomas Rollins         M53          1:47:26
Pam Williams           F49          1:47:26
Patricia Gerber        F81          1:47:26
Erika Wyrick           F29          1:47:26
Nicole Bathauer        F7           1:47:26
Amy Hofmockel          F15          1:47:26
Melina Cerkez          F50          1:47:26
Susan Cannon           F42          1:47:26
Robert Lewis           M63          1:47:27
Brittany Moberly       F10          1:47:27
Lora Cannon            F12          1:47:27
Mike White             M33          1:47:27
Myra Wood              F52          1:47:27
Judy Uecker            F56          1:47:27
Rachael McAllister     F11          1:47:27
Philip Sallaway        M39          1:47:27
Marie Possel           F47          1:47:28
Shelley Tracy          F36          1:47:28
Susan Jordahl          F45          1:47:28
Rochele Petit          F9           1:47:28
Beth White             F34          1:47:28
Janet Zietz            F58          1:47:28
Jenifer Aby            F26          1:47:29
Alvin Duane Duley      M40          1:47:29
J. Carlos Caceres      M25          1:47:29
Mary Jo Collins        F56          1:47:29
Kevin Wilts            M21          1:47:29
Patrick Longseth       M22          1:47:30
Tsukuyo Asahara        F32          1:47:30
William Possel         M44          1:47:30
Rusty Cannon           M50          1:47:30
Douglas Chamberlain    M32          1:47:30
Sean Oliver            M19          1:47:30
Ida Smith              F68          1:47:30
Bob Vollaire           M64          1:47:31
Bethany Schmid         F36          1:47:31
Jessica Wilts          F22          1:47:31
Pat Donathan           F50          1:47:32
Rick Hummert           M50          1:47:32
Sophia Wolf            F11          1:47:32
Carrie Miles           F31          1:47:32
Michele Clements       F43          1:47:33
Gerry Wilson           F80          1:47:33
Lori Tomatz            F38          1:47:33
Carolann DeCarolis     F27          1:47:34
Zachary Richards       M16          1:47:34
Mary Henaghan          F53          1:47:34
Bernice Budke          F70          1:47:34
Misty Murr             F23          1:47:35
Mary Anderson          F36          1:47:35
Gloria Garcia          F60          1:47:35
Dawna Matyas           F49          1:47:35
Terry Parker           F44          1:47:35
Jessica Fester         F21          1:47:35
Ralph Weir             M57          1:47:35
Jacqueline Carter      F23          1:47:36
Rosemary Morrison      F32          1:47:36
Susan Kite             F40          1:47:36
Michele Fittje         F26          1:47:36
Kristen Takacs         F12          1:47:36
Kimberly Graas         F26          1:47:36
Steve Mather           M58          1:47:37
Nichole Takacs         F14          1:47:37
Marvalee Nakata        F48          1:47:37
Meredith Kimmerle      F24          1:47:38
Frances Harrington     F53          1:47:38
Jennifer Jones         F33          1:47:39
Katherine Cano         F39          1:47:39
Clarice Wiseman        F53          1:47:39
Sarah West             F15          1:47:39
John Sherry            M9           1:47:39
Art Nakata             M49          1:47:39
Jo Hiebert             F67          1:47:40
Jessica Hrouda         F22          1:47:41
Dwight Lawson          M51          1:47:41
Sonya Lewis            F36          1:47:41
Thomas Sweed           M32          1:47:41
Meridee Richards       F52          1:47:41
Leif Peterson          M64          1:47:42
Tasmin De Reuck        F7           1:47:42
Barbara McElroy        F30          1:47:42
Alan Richards          M54          1:47:42
Ginny Bell             F76          1:47:42
Evelyn Lawson          F78          1:47:43
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Noah Berg              M14          1:47:43
Kerrian Lafehr         F31          1:47:43
Nicole Neitenbach      F7           1:47:43
Shaun Salisbury        M29          1:47:43
Joanne Burke           F66          1:47:43
Stephanie Patton       F32          1:47:43
Tabatha Patton         F11          1:47:44
Nancy Beattie          F61          1:47:44
Bronwyn Morrissey      F35          1:47:44
Tracy Neitenbach       F41          1:47:44
Caellagh Morrissey     F9           1:47:44
Susan Brownstone       F46          1:47:44
Camille Accountius     F40          1:47:45
Danielle Culver        F13          1:47:45
Shirley Kirkwood       F51          1:47:45
Susan Seibert          F54          1:47:45
Kate Harvey            F15          1:47:45
Karlie Schafer         F10          1:47:46
Janet Culver           F47          1:47:46
Michael Lechner        M38          1:47:46
Angela Gramlich        F35          1:47:46
Connie Whalen          F51          1:47:46
Kathy Butler           F51          1:47:46
Ted Harvey             M48          1:47:46
Bonnie Forrester       F45          1:47:46
Peter Berg             M58          1:47:46
Jillian Kruse          F15          1:47:47
Casey Vincent          M16          1:47:47
Evie Erdman            F51          1:47:47
Diane Flannery         F49          1:47:47
Corie Harvey           F12          1:47:48
Aldina Kamic           F16          1:47:48
Steve Erdman           M51          1:47:48
Barbara Worrell        F45          1:47:48
Melissa Vollaire       F23          1:47:48
Beth Schafer           F31          1:47:48
Evan Culver            M12          1:47:48
Roddy Humeniar         F51          1:47:48
Jane Sawyer            F49          1:47:48
Anna Loris             F12          1:47:49
Cheri Vargo            F52          1:47:49
Linda Camblin          F53          1:47:49
Kris Carps             F49          1:47:49
Kirk Mason             M39          1:47:49
Tim Hanson             M35          1:47:49
Tory Webster           F15          1:47:49
Stephanie Carlstead    F33          1:47:49
Beth Lavely            F19          1:47:49
Dennis Culver          M50          1:47:49
Debbie Vargo           F30          1:47:49
Wendy Ayers            F23          1:47:49
Cathy Kerrins          F50          1:47:50
Shawn Holladay         M34          1:47:50
Jenny Maxwell          F23          1:47:50
Evon Lynch             F37          1:47:51
Teddi Vollaire         F52          1:47:51
Molly Castleberry      F55          1:47:51
Mary Rose              F50          1:47:51
Meredith Wicks         F13          1:47:52
Jackie Dunham          F63          1:47:52
Kay Coulson            F42          1:47:52
Fran Keelan            F65          1:47:52
Alexandra Scrimgeour   F11          1:47:52
Peggy Arnold           F58          1:47:53
E Flannery             F50          1:47:53
Amy Long               F13          1:47:53
John Kerrins           M51          1:47:54
Barb Rodriguez         F48          1:47:54
George Cowardin-Bach   M76          1:47:54
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:47:54
Carol Dunnack          F58          1:47:54
Joey Loris             M9           1:47:54
Kenzie Wolf            F15          1:47:54
Travis McNeil          M24          1:47:55
Jimmy Jackson          M49          1:47:55
Dani Schultz           F14          1:47:55
Madison Wolf           F5           1:47:55
Amy Gilfillan          F28          1:47:55
Brandy Velasquez       F32          1:47:55
Radhika Rawat          F9           1:47:56
Alvin Hopkins          M66          1:47:56
Mari Gambotto          F41          1:47:56
Gary Grabau            M61          1:47:57
Robert Longseth        M20          1:47:57
Kathy Hargis           F32          1:47:57
Jan McBride            F48          1:47:58
Jennifer Hawley        F24          1:47:58
Audrey LeMar           F50          1:47:58
Carol Miller           F63          1:47:59
Chelsea LeMar          F17          1:47:59
Steve LeMar            M53          1:47:59
Nick Myers             M9           1:48:01
Kerry Kurpius          F34          1:48:01
Deborah Lockman        F47          1:48:02
Sue Ashbaugh           F53          1:48:02
Danette Ritz           F32          1:48:02
Patricia Bieger        F51          1:48:02
Alison Wilson          F31          1:48:02
Taro Adachi            M37          1:48:02
Bill Perry             M70          1:48:02
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Kathleen Crowe         F57          1:48:03
Sara Hofmockel         F46          1:48:04
La Rue Green           F64          1:48:04
Kristin Wilson         F32          1:48:04
Jeremy Ritz            M38          1:48:04
Marge Reiber           F53          1:48:04
Brittney Lair          F30          1:48:04
Sara Ostrom            F39          1:48:05
Jill Szydlik           F33          1:48:05
Julie Hensel           F35          1:48:05
Jon Ward               M56          1:48:05
Stephanie Pulhamhs     F43          1:48:05
Kyle Ostrom            M8           1:48:06
Connie Ge              F10          1:48:06
Beth Rzasa             F45          1:48:06
Shemin Ge              F44          1:48:07
Sonja Brown            F32          1:48:07
Jennifer Koenig        F25          1:48:07
Annette Kobey          F61          1:48:07
Alexis Ward            F9           1:48:07
Pam Deck               F50          1:48:08
Barbara Sealey         F42          1:48:08
Leah Waro              F12          1:48:08
Vicky Rollins          F53          1:48:08
Carole Bartusiak       F34          1:48:08
Cari Remmerde          F31          1:48:09
Nicolas Schwartz       M17          1:48:09
John Anderson          M28          1:48:09
Ray Gilligan           M56          1:48:09
Linda Selkirk          F49          1:48:09
Michelle Spann         F32          1:48:10
Brendan Schwartz       M16          1:48:10
Maggi B. Ward          F44          1:48:10
Devin Dillard          M12          1:48:10
Michelle Laughlin      F35          1:48:10
Julie Anderson         F34          1:48:10
Mary Hupp              F39          1:48:11
Jackie Gilligan        F54          1:48:11
Jack Gill              M16          1:48:11
Holly Anderson         F26          1:48:11
Marilyn Greenlee       F32          1:48:11
Chantel Spann          F10          1:48:12
Heidi Erzen            F37          1:48:12
Andrea Ricker          F21          1:48:13
Anne Eng               F38          1:48:13
Sonya Dias             F35          1:48:13
Toribio Tonche         M51          1:48:13
Amanda Dillard         F10          1:48:13
Sheri Gann             F28          1:48:13
Eugenia Jacques        F43          1:48:14
Patrick Kellogg        M32          1:48:14
Susan Plage            F50          1:48:14
Verona Lentz           F62          1:48:14
Lisa Rock              F36          1:48:14
Elizabeth Barnes       F17          1:48:15
David Guenther         M49          1:48:15
Ann Weinheimer         F7           1:48:15
Dawn Guenther          F49          1:48:15
Annie Frederick        F13          1:48:16
Gina Dillard           F33          1:48:16
Morris Haimowitz       M83          1:48:16
Holly Stroud           F44          1:48:16
Zoe Mavis              F11          1:48:16
Sue Eyler              F41          1:48:16
Deborah Terrell        F43          1:48:17
Denise Munger          F36          1:48:17
Rebecca Holder-Otte    F26          1:48:17
Kathy Dean             F46          1:48:17
Ryan Frederick         M17          1:48:17
Rodger McDaniel        M53          1:48:18
Lynne Bentley          F48          1:48:18
Tamera Driskill        F27          1:48:18
Jeri Frederick         F46          1:48:18
Frances Ricker         F46          1:48:18
Frederick Santoro      M29          1:48:18
Traci Wright           F28          1:48:18
Lori De Vangel         F28          1:48:18
Paul Cretien           M74          1:48:19
Dominique De Vangel    M29          1:48:19
Larry Frederick        M52          1:48:19
Jennifer Jones         F30          1:48:19
Lauren Zeinstra        F13          1:48:19
BJ Manaster            F52          1:48:19
Deanna Alvardo         F42          1:48:20
Mary Zeinstra          F44          1:48:20
Rhea Lynn Anderson     F27          1:48:20
Joseph Dunigan         M61          1:48:21
Jennifer Annala        F26          1:48:21
Tracey Santoro         F30          1:48:21
Catherine Martinez     F47          1:48:21
Amy Wonnell            F30          1:48:22
Alan Mason             M42          1:48:22
Joann Martinez         F25          1:48:22
Cherie Shaw            F31          1:48:22
Robert Hafer           M23          1:48:22
Terra Burch            F14          1:48:22
Sheri Hafer            F52          1:48:23
Kim Nordby             F40          1:48:23
Margarito Berroza      M50          1:48:23
Mary Blatzer           F32          1:48:24
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Myeissa Adams          F10          1:48:24
Neil Nordby            M40          1:48:24
Fred Chanoki           M70          1:48:24
Shirley Hager          F54          1:48:25
Alexis Alvarado        F14          1:48:25
Anne Wonnell           F27          1:48:25
Jill Wilkin            F38          1:48:26
Marsha Burch           F40          1:48:26
Staci Roe              F26          1:48:26
Donna Grote            F51          1:48:26
Hali Hafeman           F10          1:48:27
Terry Mabary           F51          1:48:27
Jo Clark               F65          1:48:27
Barbara Martinez       F25          1:48:27
Brittney Wilkin        F14          1:48:27
Christie Philopoulos   F34          1:48:27
Susan Peverley         F43          1:48:27
John Villareal         M27          1:48:28
Hillary Gamache        F24          1:48:28
Edward Cordova         M33          1:48:28
Sebastian Harvey       M7           1:48:28
Shannon McMaster       F14          1:48:28
Elizabeth Chamberlain  F32          1:48:29
Joyce Albersheim       F64          1:48:29
Emily Oelz             F13          1:48:29
Mark Hughes            M34          1:48:30
Ralph Benton           M58          1:48:30
Mai-Lin Hegel          F34          1:48:30
Kristine Watson        F19          1:48:30
Danielle Martin        F20          1:48:31
Gelsey Mereness        F11          1:48:31
Miriam Linschoten      F47          1:48:31
Patricia Benton        F55          1:48:31
Theophilus Mooney      M16          1:48:31
Tom Myers              M60          1:48:31
Lois Purtell           F55          1:48:32
Shaina Jacobs          F29          1:48:32
Beverly Lent           F62          1:48:32
Connie Knippelmeyer    F54          1:48:32
Jack J. Kraushaar      M78          1:48:32
Judy Engelbert         F51          1:48:32
Samantha Etter         F12          1:48:33
Ruben Trevino          M62          1:48:33
Rich Knippelmeyer      M58          1:48:33
Maggie Boberg          F13          1:48:33
Christina Huszczo      F15          1:48:33
Stephanie Downey       F16          1:48:34
Holly Hinkhouse        F32          1:48:34
Kay Bingham            F56          1:48:35
Maddie Wicks           F50          1:48:35
Melissa Engelbert      F22          1:48:35
Carla Chamblee         F43          1:48:36
Debbie Pond            F34          1:48:36
Savanna Bailey         F8           1:48:36
Sophie Messaros        F10          1:48:37
Courtney Felling       F15          1:48:37
Cynthia Carranza       F12          1:48:37
Samantha Villatoro     F13          1:48:37
Bertie Rush            F58          1:48:37
Elizabeth Bickhart     F67          1:48:38
Katrina Litzav         F30          1:48:38
Katie Eyster           F21          1:48:38
Lisa Beighley          F13          1:48:38
Randy Bailey           M42          1:48:38
Anna Bush              F55          1:48:38
Nancy Beighley         F51          1:48:38
Erica Lundstrom        F11          1:48:39
Donald Mock            M48          1:48:39
Kelly Thomason         F37          1:48:39
Susan Booker           F48          1:48:39
Sonja Lamm             F37          1:48:40
Frederick Jolley       M65          1:48:40
Ariel Lundstrom        F9           1:48:40
Ariana Griffith        F18          1:48:40
Rebecca Mosure         F30          1:48:40
Janet Gotfredson       F31          1:48:41
Ana Moore              F11          1:48:41
Cynthia Kitners        F49          1:48:41
Bruce Albin            M44          1:48:41
Janna Knobbe           F26          1:48:42
Mary Felling           F47          1:48:42
Krislyn Erickson       F9           1:48:42
Dwight Lamm            M38          1:48:42
Chris Bart             M52          1:48:42
Emilio Bejel           M58          1:48:43
Rachael Messaros       F11          1:48:43
Gale Judy              F54          1:48:43
Suzy Overton           F51          1:48:43
Robert Chamblee        M47          1:48:43
Scout Sackley          M5           1:48:43
Pat Downey             F55          1:48:44
Vik Cowan              F47          1:48:44
Chloe DiVita           F24          1:48:44
Sarah Bragg            F7           1:48:44
Valentina Bart         F36          1:48:44
Sylvia Kuhns           F66          1:48:44
Kaylie Erickson        F12          1:48:44
Kevin Overton          M43          1:48:44
Jenna Peck             F22          1:48:44
Dewey Long             M57          1:48:44
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Emily Verplanck        F43          1:48:44
Austin Hardy           M10          1:48:45
Barbara Miller         F48          1:48:45
Kenneth Sackley        M46          1:48:45
Katie Bragg            F7           1:48:45
Carly Erickson         F8           1:48:46
Henry Drake            M31          1:48:46
Shannon Hardy          F40          1:48:47
Stephen C Erickson     M46          1:48:47
Rebecca Bragg          F43          1:48:47
Olivia Cooper          F10          1:48:47
Meg Verplank           F7           1:48:47
Jeffrey Samuelson      M25          1:48:47
Maureen O'Dowd         F33          1:48:47
Brittany Cooper        F15          1:48:47
Martha Hite            F60          1:48:47
Nina Michelson         F29          1:48:48
Jesse Cooper           M12          1:48:48
Rebecca Thompsen       F50          1:48:48
Rachel Hardy           F16          1:48:48
Kenneth Brookman       M29          1:48:48
Shar Messaros          F45          1:48:48
John Hamrick           M43          1:48:48
Raymond Cooper         M42          1:48:49
David Thompson         M52          1:48:49
Judy Hersh             F58          1:48:49
Kathleen Kane          F53          1:48:50
Kristi Phillips        F32          1:48:50
Stacy Rhoads           F26          1:48:51
Jocelyn Wetherington   F10          1:48:51
Becky Young            F51          1:48:51
Reanell Stene          F26          1:48:51
Cyndy Redifer          F54          1:48:51
Christina Aguilera     F51          1:48:51
Kyle Murphy            M13          1:48:52
Ray LeJeune            M48          1:48:52
Lois Gambell           F56          1:48:52
Katelyn Stene          F7           1:48:52
Sean Murphy            M10          1:48:53
Katy Miller            F19          1:48:53
Lyndsay Sparks         F10          1:48:53
Richenda Biles         F42          1:48:53
Laura Connor           F26          1:48:53
Cheryl Runyon          F46          1:48:54
Debbie Ruff            F41          1:48:54
Greg Sparks            M34          1:48:54
Jan Walden             F50          1:48:54
John Wetherington      M46          1:48:54
Ann Murphy             F42          1:48:55
Joni Garner            F42          1:48:55
Robert McMillan        M62          1:48:55
Maya Matatall          F6           1:48:55
Kim Marion             F32          1:48:56
Alison Reder           F36          1:48:56
Karianne Hedenskog     F28          1:48:57
Joyce Miller           F51          1:48:57
Roseanne Kreitman      F11          1:48:57
Lynn Brown             F59          1:48:57
Patricia Drever        F56          1:48:57
Adelina Garcia         F5           1:48:57
Larry Murphy           M46          1:48:57
Ann Garcia             F42          1:48:58
Carey LeJeune          F44          1:48:58
Kathy Heuerman         F55          1:48:58
Caroline Locke         F11          1:48:59
Hank Heuerman          M62          1:48:59
Angela Hutchinson      F31          1:49:00
Abby Lewis             F11          1:49:00
Kara Olinger           F26          1:49:00
Lucas Ferris           M12          1:49:00
Joseph Garcia          M54          1:49:00
Dan Wilson             M19          1:49:01
Beth Holden            F50          1:49:01
Taylor Rivera          M15          1:49:01
Julie Shorter          F12          1:49:02
Richard Irvin          M55          1:49:02
Brandilyn Denison      F23          1:49:02
Maggie Barrett         F10          1:49:02
John Waters            M63          1:49:02
Monica Drye            F31          1:49:03
Larry Kreitman         M47          1:49:03
Alexander Cowwins      M11          1:49:03
Edgar Garcia           M10          1:49:03
Jessica Smith          F32          1:49:03
Tiffany Boudreau       F22          1:49:03
Jarad Giese            M23          1:49:03
Terry Longseth         F48          1:49:03
Tiffany Ito            F35          1:49:03
Shawn Miller           M11          1:49:03
Susy Denison           F51          1:49:04
Melissa Ferris         F35          1:49:04
Rebecca Cody           F32          1:49:04
Linda Howard           F51          1:49:04
Madison Federin-Easley F9           1:49:04
Katherine Eyster       F56          1:49:04
Anne Marie Walkowiak   F23          1:49:05
Lynne Jacobs           F54          1:49:05
Beth Anne Bishop       F24          1:49:05
Linda Wylie            F55          1:49:05
Jeffery Easley         M44          1:49:05

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 363/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Jacqueline Robinson    F19          1:49:05
Jeff Wylie             M17          1:49:05
Julie Stettler         F26          1:49:05
Lillian Webb           F64          1:49:05
Larry Longseth         M46          1:49:05
Julie Brown            F36          1:49:05
James Hanifin          M9           1:49:06
Steven Peterson        M47          1:49:06
James Eyster           M29          1:49:06
Shirley Coen           F66          1:49:06
Tina Wilson            F42          1:49:06
Laura Hanifin          F47          1:49:06
Gudrun Kuemmerer       F63          1:49:06
Ben Cockburn           M6           1:49:06
Pat Wittreich          F52          1:49:06
Amy Bishop             F31          1:49:07
Robert Ranney          M12          1:49:07
Grace Larson           F20          1:49:07
Carol Ferris           F53          1:49:07
Peter Cockburn         M7           1:49:07
Connie Terrell         F47          1:49:07
Ellen Robinson         F46          1:49:08
Diane Seguin           F66          1:49:08
Caroline Schrage       F31          1:49:08
Lara Hullinghorst      F32          1:49:08
John Koenig            M58          1:49:08
Jessica Treanor        F31          1:49:08
Devon Batignani        M33          1:49:09
Claudia Locke          F9           1:49:09
Michale Tuttle         M34          1:49:09
Joann Waters           F60          1:49:09
Juanita Copp           F54          1:49:09
Michael Burns          M7           1:49:10
Laurie Barton          F42          1:49:10
Debbie Federin         F43          1:49:10
Traci Sauerteig        F25          1:49:10
Arin Waddell           F34          1:49:10
David Copp             M54          1:49:10
Donna Thicke           F57          1:49:10
Rebecca Johnson        F30          1:49:10
Terri Gossett          F46          1:49:10
Cheryl Summers         F55          1:49:10
Nancy Bellows          F47          1:49:11
Margaret Locke         F40          1:49:11
Jordan Ballard         F16          1:49:11
Mike Burns             M35          1:49:11
Hayley Young           F8           1:49:12
Madison Harman         F8           1:49:12
Michael Barton         M41          1:49:12
Amy Harman             F35          1:49:12
Shanna Shelby          F31          1:49:13
Anne Young             F39          1:49:13
Marietta Jerzycki      F51          1:49:13
Linda McGlothlin       F52          1:49:13
Emma Griffey           F8           1:49:13
Jean Adams             F43          1:49:13
Kacie Kirlin           F17          1:49:14
Pat Fedler             F52          1:49:14
Katie Dalsimer         F13          1:49:14
Steve Young            M41          1:49:14
Morgan Hayes           F12          1:49:14
Katie Johnson          F29          1:49:15
Elizabeth Cantor-Guita F10          1:49:15
Kim Lanford            F30          1:49:15
Samantha Avery         F12          1:49:15
James Dietz            M15          1:49:15
Kyle Ferreira          M12          1:49:15
Lauren Connolly        F30          1:49:15
Debbie Lanford         F51          1:49:16
Rebecca Eggleston      F13          1:49:16
Mike Ballard           M49          1:49:16
Zack Atencio           M11          1:49:16
Stephanie Daniel       F14          1:49:16
Meaghan Dugger         F10          1:49:16
Darla Reish            F40          1:49:16
Missi Murrah           F33          1:49:16
Jessica Brackbill      F25          1:49:17
Ruth McKay             F80          1:49:17
Nancy Skowron          F45          1:49:17
Marnie Walsh           F25          1:49:17
Ben Dennis             M11          1:49:17
Denise Lanford         F29          1:49:17
Colleen Eastman        F56          1:49:18
Angie Lanford          F27          1:49:18
Rona Cantor            F54          1:49:18
Ethan Baker            M9           1:49:18
Alana Davis            F22          1:49:18
Beth Wood              F42          1:49:18
Garrett Eastman        M6           1:49:19
Deb Wood               F47          1:49:19
Terry Burnham          M40          1:49:19
Sharon Shane           F53          1:49:19
Virginia Schmunk       F50          1:49:19
Susan Garcia           F48          1:49:19
Jeff Hainline          M35          1:49:19
Cathy Zimmer           F37          1:49:19
Deb Bartlett           F40          1:49:20
Joshua Galloway        M29          1:49:20
Andrey Shapovalov      M26          1:49:20
Colleen Martin         F24          1:49:20
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C.J. Avery             M9           1:49:20
Paige Burnham          F40          1:49:20
Heather Mosher         F23          1:49:21
Susan Reiss            F50          1:49:21
Cathy Theissen         F50          1:49:21
Morgan Bartlett        M9           1:49:21
Batya Shane            F19          1:49:22
Sheila Pickett         F48          1:49:22
Patricia Fox           F55          1:49:22
Marlene Dahlgard       F55          1:49:22
Jolina Ewing           F35          1:49:22
Rachel Plesha          F9           1:49:22
Holly Miyazawa         F23          1:49:22
Bernice Ferraro        F43          1:49:22
George Hartley         M40          1:49:23
Zachary Dudley         M12          1:49:23
Robert Summers         M59          1:49:23
Jennifer Thompson      F30          1:49:23
Christine Miller       F34          1:49:23
Leia Plesha            F7           1:49:23
Louise Fabeck          F53          1:49:23
Rebecca Teets          F23          1:49:23
Joanne Hartley         F34          1:49:23
Robert Dudley          M43          1:49:23
Tracey Roberts         F21          1:49:24
Lynna Dumler           F34          1:49:24
Kristina Ferraro       F17          1:49:24
Maisie Roberts         F20          1:49:24
Terri Leute            F32          1:49:24
Leon Mason             M69          1:49:24
Janice Teets           F46          1:49:25
Valorie Plesha         F39          1:49:25
Cindy Busch            F40          1:49:25
Herbert Fox            M58          1:49:25
Susan Puckett          F50          1:49:25
Anthony Pagaza         M12          1:49:25
Linda Hummer           F51          1:49:25
Amanda Heywood         F13          1:49:25
Mark Fabeck            M57          1:49:25
Joy Pagaza             F42          1:49:26
Helene Rechsteiner     F23          1:49:26
Nancy Line             F31          1:49:26
Danette Seward         F39          1:49:26
Carol Webb             F30          1:49:26
Kathryn McGill         F22          1:49:26
Debbie Bonner          F36          1:49:26
Dickey Lee Hullinghors F58          1:49:27
Susan Fox              F37          1:49:27
Alicia Joiner          F17          1:49:27
Lori McKay             F42          1:49:27
JULI RICHART           F28          1:49:27
Julia Portmore         F70          1:49:27
Michelle Sparks        F13          1:49:27
Kevin Seward           M43          1:49:27
Beverly Phillips       F50          1:49:27
Rebecca Heywood        F11          1:49:28
Joseph Pagaza          M67          1:49:28
LYNDA HOLT             F53          1:49:28
Bob Hullinghorst       M58          1:49:28
Tara Jamison           F62          1:49:28
Amber Mault            F28          1:49:28
Jessica Xu             F9           1:49:29
Anne Mills             F53          1:49:29
Gloria Pagaza          F65          1:49:29
Nancy Grabowski        F49          1:49:29
Sherry Weinstein       F57          1:49:29
Gordon   R Anderson    M73          1:49:30
Bob Dooney             M43          1:49:30
Whitney Hight          F13          1:49:30
Katherine  Katie  Berr F10          1:49:30
Phil Xu                M38          1:49:30
Lisa Atencio           F37          1:49:30
John Atencio           M8           1:49:30
Aaron Pagaza           M12          1:49:30
Philip Grabowski       M53          1:49:31
Maria Pagratis         F43          1:49:32
Joseph Pagaza          M43          1:49:32
Elizabeth Berry        F41          1:49:32
Catherine Stearns      F15          1:49:33
Kathy Bailey           F45          1:49:33
Chris Dooney           M16          1:49:33
Donna Waldner          F46          1:49:34
Maureen McBride        F41          1:49:34
Donna Blondeau         F33          1:49:34
Bob Finlay             M55          1:49:36
Miles Cole             M13          1:49:36
Judith Forkner         F56          1:49:36
Clara Lou Humphrey     F64          1:49:36
Maria Lindgren         F51          1:49:36
Lesley Morrison        F50          1:49:37
Ariane Robinson        F21          1:49:37
Mary Lou Shattuck      F71          1:49:37
Suzannah Evans         F31          1:49:38
Maia Arthur            F9           1:49:38
Norah Mays             F18          1:49:38
Sheri Barnes           F36          1:49:38
Marc Robinson          M26          1:49:39
Allison Hart           F12          1:49:39
Deneige Nash           F31          1:49:39
Patrica Novacek        F56          1:49:39
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Jennifer Wells         F44          1:49:40
Cynthia Schmidt        F52          1:49:40
Jessica Rossi          F26          1:49:40
Robbie Barnes          M12          1:49:40
Josh Kopelman          M32          1:49:40
Abby Reynolds          F31          1:49:40
Lou Busby              F21          1:49:41
Karla Allen            F61          1:49:41
Heidi Kauffman         F23          1:49:41
Lindsay Davis          F13          1:49:41
Amanda Geist           F15          1:49:41
Erika Daley            F15          1:49:42
Kimberly Waters        F44          1:49:43
Mable Sutton           F50          1:49:43
Carolyn Sanders        F44          1:49:43
Charlene Karides       F44          1:49:44
Stephanie Mayer        F44          1:49:44
Suzanne Enman          F51          1:49:44
Silvia Weilminster     F46          1:49:44
David Butler           M56          1:49:45
Kaye Howe              F63          1:49:45
Cassie Courtnage       F15          1:49:45
Len Mazzi              M80          1:49:45
Larry Weinstein        M56          1:49:45
Joseph Weilminster     M49          1:49:45
Dale Gruber            M12          1:49:45
Christine Brautigam    F41          1:49:46
Hildy Kane             F44          1:49:46
David Frey             M20          1:49:46
Valerie Roybal         F29          1:49:46
Kara Lucero            F13          1:49:47
Laura Carey            F14          1:49:47
Dominic Weilminster    M19          1:49:47
Laura Love             F31          1:49:47
Kendall Fosse          F10          1:49:47
Ada Kakatsakis         F8           1:49:47
Catalina Salazar       F62          1:49:48
Erin Bove              F10          1:49:48
Elise Butler           F14          1:49:48
Susan Williams         F45          1:49:48
Karen Meyer-Arendt     F42          1:49:49
Hannah Starbuck        F10          1:49:49
Kay Lovato             F58          1:49:49
Kiki Chanders          F32          1:49:49
Maureen Fraser         F31          1:49:49
Mackenzie Brough       F9           1:49:49
Brian Starbuck         M45          1:49:50
Conor Williams         M14          1:49:50
Arleen Lucero          F49          1:49:50
Miye Onodera           F70          1:49:51
Philip Lovato          M67          1:49:51
Catalina Mendez        F40          1:49:51
John Young III         M26          1:49:51
Kate Arney-Cimino      F19          1:49:51
Jacquelyn Johnson      F54          1:49:52
Bernadette Seago       F44          1:49:52
Jessie Cleason         F15          1:49:52
Tracy Stevens          F32          1:49:52
Amy Seago              F13          1:49:53
Michelle Padgett       F26          1:49:53
A. Natalie Nelson      F45          1:49:53
Carly Wyman            F11          1:49:53
Mike Braver            M35          1:49:54
Kathy Amerson          F48          1:49:54
Ana Mendez             F11          1:49:54
Kara Meyer             F20          1:49:54
Danielle Martin        F23          1:49:55
Margrett Mastors       F14          1:49:55
Sue Holt               F35          1:49:55
Stephen Montz          M41          1:49:55
Katie Montz            F10          1:49:55
Coy Chanders           M37          1:49:55
Mark Culpepper         M35          1:49:56
Janet Martin           F49          1:49:56
Tina Nielsen           F43          1:49:56
Wendi Kreps            F36          1:49:56
Laura Pottorff         F39          1:49:56
Erin Johnson           F13          1:49:56
Camille Thomas         F27          1:49:56
George Setlock         M50          1:49:57
Castara Stroman        F23          1:49:57
Annemarie Murphy       F33          1:49:57
Evelyn Martin          F59          1:49:57
Candice Parker         F41          1:49:57
Barb Lee               F49          1:49:58
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:49:58
Tim Saltonstall        M49          1:49:58
Doug Johnson           M47          1:49:58
Warrick Jones          M48          1:49:58
Brenda Stroman         F50          1:49:58
Allen Knapp            M34          1:49:58
Georgiana Anderson     F45          1:49:58
David Gonzalez         M67          1:49:59
Diana Precht           F48          1:49:59
Piper Rastello         F13          1:49:59
Joseph Knapp           M4           1:49:59
Laurie O'Brien         F31          1:49:59
Dora Johnson           F45          1:49:59
Gabrielle Celani       F12          1:50:00
Karen Medde            F45          1:50:00
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Kelli Klosterman       F25          1:50:00
Stephanie Taylor       F31          1:50:00
Kelly Messerschmidt    F43          1:50:00
Elizabeth Stevens      F45          1:50:00
Jill Gibb              F36          1:50:00
Jack Hickman           M9           1:50:01
Anne Tanner            F35          1:50:01
Elena Jaramillo        F27          1:50:01
Lori Sinclair          F31          1:50:01
Nina Vial              F25          1:50:01
Judy Wallace           F51          1:50:02
Stephanie Hochstedler  F17          1:50:02
Katherine Knapp        F6           1:50:02
Don Horton             M51          1:50:02
Lucas Horton           M9           1:50:02
Joey Lienert           F26          1:50:02
Karen Knapp            F37          1:50:03
Bob Lienert            M49          1:50:03
Brooke Lee             F24          1:50:03
Melinda Gonzalez Hibne F41          1:50:03
Kathleen McGovern      F49          1:50:03
Laura Page             F35          1:50:03
Courtney Gibb          F12          1:50:03
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:50:03
Lisa Wallace           F35          1:50:04
JILL BISSELL           M32          1:50:04
Pat Lienert            F49          1:50:04
Stephen Donnelly       M28          1:50:04
William Byrnes         M51          1:50:04
Chris Herrick          M45          1:50:04
Laura Leonard          F9           1:50:05
Collin Byrnes          M9           1:50:05
Maria Musciano         F66          1:50:05
Mitchell Chavez        M6           1:50:05
Cammie Kolber          F13          1:50:05
Janelle Fernandez      F24          1:50:05
Alex Kolber            M9           1:50:06
Gretchen Dreezen       F24          1:50:06
Alison Minea           F22          1:50:06
Darius Risinger        M4           1:50:07
Bennett Anderson       M10          1:50:07
Giovanni Musciano      M69          1:50:07
Margie Paine           F40          1:50:07
Catherine Perkins      F63          1:50:07
Kristen Chavez         F33          1:50:08
Lisa Noe               F24          1:50:08
Janet V. Olsen         F47          1:50:08
Teresa Youngquist      F53          1:50:08
Christine McCarthy     F32          1:50:09
Anna Atencio           F10          1:50:09
Patti Lennox           F53          1:50:09
Rachel Guerra          F13          1:50:09
Dale Risinger          M31          1:50:09
Cathy Hansen           F43          1:50:10
Jo Davies              F57          1:50:10
Kathy Longley          F54          1:50:10
Louis Chavez           M34          1:50:10
Robin Bell             F31          1:50:11
Steve Sergeson         M49          1:50:11
Carly Walsh            F16          1:50:11
Kellie Johnson         F16          1:50:11
Gregory E. Olsen       M46          1:50:11
Michelle Brown         F40          1:50:11
Edward Roberto         M24          1:50:11
Gabriela Resto         F16          1:50:11
Jonathan Griffin       M10          1:50:12
Shirley Griffin        F77          1:50:12
Kathy Helm             F51          1:50:12
Erica Chu              F21          1:50:12
Joyce Spray            F48          1:50:12
David Davies           M59          1:50:13
Layne Schwarting       M42          1:50:13
Laura Maddox           F24          1:50:14
Catherine Brackett     F51          1:50:15
Marycaye Johnson       F40          1:50:15
Lydia Youngquist       F13          1:50:15
Diane Anderson         F34          1:50:15
Barbara Benson         F42          1:50:15
Dian Quatrochi         F60          1:50:15
Kim Henderson          F24          1:50:16
Susan Hale             F22          1:50:16
Liz Hoskins            F42          1:50:16
Mariela Sujay Lopez Za F13          1:50:16
Jeff Hoskins           M40          1:50:17
Mollie Brackett        F26          1:50:17
Liz Brunett            F35          1:50:17
Carol Henderson        F51          1:50:17
Joan Moody             F35          1:50:17
Jennifer Delaney       F41          1:50:17
Abbe Stutsman          F50          1:50:17
Megan North            F23          1:50:17
Sheryl Davidson        F51          1:50:17
Francie Anhut          F48          1:50:18
Isabella Delaney       F11          1:50:18
Sara Rose              F43          1:50:18
Natalie Garyet         F13          1:50:18
Thomas Walsh           M52          1:50:19
Ann Closser            F46          1:50:19
Susan Brackett         F57          1:50:19
Dan Closser            M9           1:50:20
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Fern O'Brien           F50          1:50:20
Kelli Moody            F14          1:50:20
Denise Smith           F32          1:50:20
Julia Hale             F71          1:50:21
P Gene Trapp           F47          1:50:21
Linda Moody            F15          1:50:21
Alice Stasny           F24          1:50:21
Mark Hayes             M47          1:50:21
Joan Salgado           F40          1:50:21
Amie Johnston          F22          1:50:22
Spencer Hayes          M15          1:50:22
Martin Wilkinson       M46          1:50:22
Danielle Cifelli       F9           1:50:22
Nancy Greschler        F50          1:50:23
Taylor Brown           F17          1:50:23
Fred Cooper            M53          1:50:23
Natalya Barry          F42          1:50:23
Melissa Fedak          F26          1:50:23
Susan Cooper           F51          1:50:23
Jenny Spruill          F24          1:50:23
Andrew Greschler       M15          1:50:24
Terri Opeka            F46          1:50:24
Elizabeth Weiler       F31          1:50:24
Nancy Ortiz            F11          1:50:24
Sylvia Gallegos        F55          1:50:24
Bryan Schissler        M23          1:50:24
Janet Smalley          F50          1:50:25
Nanilii Gallegos       F33          1:50:25
Mignon Macias          F99          1:50:25
Jordon Hale            F9           1:50:25
Shelly Stumpf          F41          1:50:26
Paul Hale              M39          1:50:26
Theresa Coble          F51          1:50:26
GAIL DEES              F42          1:50:26
Margie Morris          F34          1:50:27
Sarah Pettyjohn        F57          1:50:27
Paula Clair            F33          1:50:27
Suzanne Killmer        F46          1:50:27
Linda Harris           F48          1:50:28
Vicky Uhland           F42          1:50:28
Chris Hack             M50          1:50:29
Suzanne Cifelli        F47          1:50:29
Wendy Littlepage       F42          1:50:29
Janet Pfisterer        F42          1:50:29
Joshua Simma           M27          1:50:29
Natalie Booker         F19          1:50:30
Brian Leeburg          M8           1:50:30
Kim Hayes              F42          1:50:30
Joyce Bowen            F70          1:50:30
Cassidy Leeburg        F38          1:50:31
Sharon Street          F31          1:50:31
Drew Laird             M19          1:50:31
Steve Milberger        M37          1:50:31
Alex Gordon            M23          1:50:32
Katie Witters          F12          1:50:32
Betsy Sestina          F50          1:50:32
Mary Walenski          F44          1:50:33
Gillian Walsh          F19          1:50:33
James Crawley          M68          1:50:33
Rita Hammers           F52          1:50:33
Laura Ditges           F45          1:50:33
Denise Fichtner        F25          1:50:33
Ashley Jackson         F22          1:50:33
Marilyn Block          F58          1:50:33
Karen Bruchlacher      F38          1:50:34
Harrel Lawrence        F56          1:50:34
Kristen Ditges         F18          1:50:34
Sharyn Trujillo        F57          1:50:34
Haley Robertson        F9           1:50:35
Karen Urban            F44          1:50:35
Vicki Howland          F42          1:50:35
Scott Gillies          M49          1:50:35
Patti Wilder           F39          1:50:35
Jerry McMahan          M65          1:50:35
Amanda Hardy           F3           1:50:35
Diana Agnew            F45          1:50:35
Hilda Medina           F46          1:50:36
April Vendegna         F29          1:50:36
Jeff Ditges            M45          1:50:36
Patricia Hardy         F29          1:50:36
Courtney Gillies       F20          1:50:36
Cheryl McCoy           F57          1:50:36
Ken Hernandez          M38          1:50:36
Jessica Foster         F14          1:50:37
Julie Robertson        F45          1:50:37
Alexander Chavez-Cantu M8           1:50:37
Christy Robinson       F22          1:50:37
Colleen Deffner        F48          1:50:38
Shannon Korbe          F20          1:50:38
Dianne Ladd            F52          1:50:38
Janie Gillies          F47          1:50:38
Scott McAnulty         M14          1:50:38
Beth Spalding          F42          1:50:38
Melissa Martinet       F33          1:50:38
John Thai              M21          1:50:38
Laura Sage             F42          1:50:38
Hobie Holland          M9           1:50:38
Jan Arney              F58          1:50:39
Cliff Jones            M54          1:50:39
Steve Chapman          M58          1:50:39
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Nancy Stichert         F50          1:50:39
Amanda Leonard         F5           1:50:39
Elizabeth Staub        F51          1:50:39
Natalie Moore          F29          1:50:39
Jack Locke             M67          1:50:39
Angie Galloway         F33          1:50:39
Maclean Freund         M7           1:50:39
Ashleigh Walters       F20          1:50:39
Jim Freund             M39          1:50:40
Shelby Taylor-Thorn    F10          1:50:40
Jamie Sweet            F13          1:50:40
Jean Bowen             F46          1:50:40
Clair Bremner          F20          1:50:40
Emilia Rickey          F31          1:50:40
Lori Taylor-Thorn      F38          1:50:41
Terrie Neukirch        F40          1:50:41
Susanne Holzshuh       F36          1:50:41
Kim Sandusky           F33          1:50:41
Sean Sweet             M45          1:50:41
Jacqueline Reese       F22          1:50:41
Lydia Chan             F17          1:50:41
Heidi O'Neill          F36          1:50:42
Ruth Moran             F70          1:50:42
Kathy Lee              F46          1:50:43
Darcy Robinson         F43          1:50:43
McKenna Howard         F7           1:50:43
Matthew Taylor-Thorn   M12          1:50:43
Jessica Lee            F24          1:50:43
Rusty Howard           M43          1:50:43
Mary Steinbrecher      F54          1:50:44
Linda Downing          F59          1:50:44
Gina Mumma             F10          1:50:44
Robert Thorn           M45          1:50:44
Victoria White         F55          1:50:44
Alex Fisher            F12          1:50:44
Jeanne Johnston        F33          1:50:44
Mary Chapman           F55          1:50:44
Jim Pruett             M56          1:50:45
Palomo Jaramillo       F14          1:50:45
Connor Stewart         M7           1:50:45
Ann Stewart            F61          1:50:46
Elizabeth Wright       F27          1:50:46
Stacey Gebhardt        F35          1:50:46
Martin Strand          M62          1:50:46
Kelli Starbuck         F8           1:50:47
Lindsie Haggerty       F10          1:50:47
Kirsten Chapman        F30          1:50:47
Taylor White Moffitt   F32          1:50:48
Heather Villa          F33          1:50:48
Ruth W Starkey         F71          1:50:48
Karen Knoll            F35          1:50:49
Susan Hayes            F48          1:50:49
Kristen Stewart        F38          1:50:49
Andrea Pauly           F27          1:50:49
Cindy Bird             F52          1:50:49
Barit White            F37          1:50:49
Jill Katzenberger      F23          1:50:50
Linda Peterson         F53          1:50:50
Megan Arellano         F12          1:50:50
Robin Singer-Starbuck  F42          1:50:50
Zack Vivas             M6           1:50:51
Nicholas Carlson       M7           1:50:51
Pam Christopher        F53          1:50:51
Beverly Nelson         F46          1:50:52
Kathy Stollar          F53          1:50:52
Christine Lavendier    F50          1:50:52
Mary Ann Keesee        F55          1:50:52
Bard Nielsen           M24          1:50:52
Kelley Anderson        F11          1:50:52
Will Wang              M45          1:50:52
Addie Nelson           F15          1:50:53
Pamela Silcox          F55          1:50:53
Harry   C Starkey      M76          1:50:53
Patricia Throgmorton   F48          1:50:53
Marie Green            F38          1:50:53
Bill Vivas             M38          1:50:53
Nikky Bodendorfer      F27          1:50:54
Lauren Brixius         F45          1:50:54
Zoe Bulick             F12          1:50:54
Gary Anderson          M50          1:50:54
Brian Reece            M26          1:50:54
Mary Clare Maslyn      F39          1:50:54
Casey Talaric          F10          1:50:54
Rebecca Merkling       F15          1:50:54
David Lavendier        M59          1:50:54
Susan Hills            F56          1:50:54
Barbara Larson         F53          1:50:55
Melissa Morgan         F23          1:50:55
Jesi Nykaza            F10          1:50:55
Scott Silcox           M25          1:50:55
Hannah Krim            F14          1:50:55
Joylyn Rader           F21          1:50:56
Rick Hartman           M43          1:50:56
Quinlan Talaric        F7           1:50:56
Barbara Thuis          F44          1:50:56
Lou Vullo              M33          1:50:56
Josh Greenberg         M17          1:50:56
Rebecca Wood           F24          1:50:57
Suzi Talaric           F42          1:50:57
Julia Rohrer           F13          1:50:57
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Patti Bleil            F46          1:50:57
Tom Girz               M41          1:50:57
Luke Stednick          M13          1:50:58
Barbara Dash           F50          1:50:58
Michelle Thuis         F16          1:50:58
Marjarie Sater         F51          1:50:58
Dorothy Peterson       F59          1:50:58
Ashley Buchart         F11          1:50:58
Santina Bleil          F12          1:50:59
Richard Dash           M55          1:50:59
Nikki Caspary          F13          1:50:59
Kary Miller            F32          1:50:59
Katie Holbrook         F48          1:50:59
Cheri Knobbe           F51          1:50:59
Bailey Palmer          F12          1:51:00
Max Carlson            M52          1:51:00
Talya Dash             F20          1:51:00
Harold Witt            M65          1:51:01
Heather Howard         F43          1:51:01
Eriko MORITA           F30          1:51:01
Kiyokazu MORITA        M34          1:51:01
Ali  Benjamin          F36          1:51:01
Sandra Edmondson       F57          1:51:02
Sarah Cole             F20          1:51:02
Alyssa Inouye          F12          1:51:02
Cindy Dickinson        F50          1:51:02
Michael Gilbert        M47          1:51:03
Elizabeth Serniak      F46          1:51:03
Darby Dickinson        F22          1:51:03
Elaine Holbrook        F46          1:51:03
Lauren Von Roenn       F14          1:51:03
Vicki Sawyer           F40          1:51:03
Kathy Thorpe           F46          1:51:04
Jake Basnett           M10          1:51:04
Anne Spicker           F36          1:51:04
Megan Ruszkowski       F28          1:51:05
Lisa Kant              F11          1:51:05
Jenny Rabin            F27          1:51:05
Barbara Albee          F53          1:51:05
Renee Von Roenn        F46          1:51:05
Hayley Basnett         F9           1:51:06
Polly Holbrook         F47          1:51:06
Courtney Gilbert-McCar F13          1:51:06
Robert McKissack       M30          1:51:07
Corey Wallace          M12          1:51:07
Barbara Farnsworth     F60          1:51:07
Janet Maher            F53          1:51:07
Stefan Olander         M18          1:51:08
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:51:09
Julie Gregory          F34          1:51:09
Laurie Lazar           F35          1:51:09
Michelle Lazar         F32          1:51:09
Mark Merkling          M42          1:51:09
Nancy Farnsworth       F26          1:51:09
Kate Marshall          F51          1:51:09
Christine Ko           F62          1:51:10
Daniel Greenberg       M11          1:51:11
Hon-Yim Ko             M62          1:51:11
Kimberly Randall       F12          1:51:12
Whitney Gazlay         F21          1:51:12
Ashley Rowe            F37          1:51:12
Debbie Setlock         F47          1:51:12
Alan Sobel             M54          1:51:13
Neha Anjaria           F13          1:51:13
Tyler Setlock          M10          1:51:13
Eileen Greenberg       F45          1:51:13
Tamy Calahan           F37          1:51:13
David Sobel            M16          1:51:13
Melissa Bergman        F26          1:51:13
Mary Yocum             F63          1:51:14
Tim Calahan            M41          1:51:14
Marissa Jones          F39          1:51:14
Kelly Dillner          F25          1:51:15
Erin Siegal            F19          1:51:15
Vickie Baca            F56          1:51:15
Laurie Cooper          F26          1:51:15
Amanda Siegal          F17          1:51:15
Erin Kimmett           F24          1:51:15
Priscilla Craven       F35          1:51:15
Relissa Hunt           F19          1:51:16
Cynthia Wheless        F47          1:51:16
Olivia Foy             F7           1:51:16
Lucy Waugh             F13          1:51:16
MaryJo Coast           F48          1:51:17
Neal Greenberg         M46          1:51:17
Leah Nez               F10          1:51:17
Sally Pane             F48          1:51:17
Paula PAGE             F48          1:51:17
Meredith Foy           F10          1:51:18
Sally Balcaen          F7           1:51:18
Patricia Andrews De Go F44          1:51:18
Linda Oliver           F40          1:51:18
Erin Schulz            F24          1:51:18
Misty Cech             F40          1:51:18
Hannah Valentine       F25          1:51:18
Linda Medina           F56          1:51:18
Cid Walck              F32          1:51:18
Jessica Mulder         F9           1:51:19
Samuel Sartor          M5           1:51:19
Elsie Hunter           F64          1:51:19
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Richard Foy            M56          1:51:19
Joe Sartor             M42          1:51:19
Kathleen Mulder        F70          1:51:19
Nicholas Gerstle       M12          1:51:19
Linda Cotter           F55          1:51:19
Vicky Ruhf             F50          1:51:20
Lisa Padgett           F46          1:51:20
Charlie Oliver         M45          1:51:20
Laura McIntyre         F47          1:51:20
Leah Kellogg           F11          1:51:21
Carmen Lorenzo         F24          1:51:21
Sue Jaspersen          F30          1:51:21
Denice Ogburn          F36          1:51:21
Rachelle Helmer        F15          1:51:22
Carissa Brown          F25          1:51:22
Jill Walsh             F42          1:51:22
Ranna Hirth            F58          1:51:22
Diane McKinney         F55          1:51:23
Lynn LaFleur           F36          1:51:23
Irene Jaspersen        F60          1:51:23
Chloe Friedman         F9           1:51:23
Jennifer Shoffeitt     F25          1:51:23
Kris Hedberg           F45          1:51:23
Dee Lemaster           F55          1:51:23
Catherine Lin          F41          1:51:24
Mitch Friedman         M39          1:51:24
Laura McPherson        F15          1:51:24
Jennifer Conway        F27          1:51:24
Cassidy Schultz        F8           1:51:24
Marie Rey              F11          1:51:24
Candice Blake          F27          1:51:25
Benjamin Wallis        M26          1:51:25
Barbara Kostner        F53          1:51:25
Mary Nakauchi          F62          1:51:25
Martha Rey             F34          1:51:26
Jim Cotter             M61          1:51:26
Austin Lin             M5           1:51:26
Bud Brock              M83          1:51:26
Lynn Hafer             F62          1:51:27
Francis Webb           M65          1:51:27
Rachel Killerin        F12          1:51:27
Nancy Buchanan         F53          1:51:27
Viola Hill             F83          1:51:27
Annette Piltz          F40          1:51:28
Margaret Thomas        F72          1:51:28
Maria Bamber           F50          1:51:29
Rachel Erdman          F12          1:51:29
Ginger Marquiss        F52          1:51:31
Karen Ganther          F53          1:51:31
Rachel Klein           F6           1:51:31
James P Collins        M57          1:51:32
Duke Marquiss          M56          1:51:32
Janice Smith           F57          1:51:33
Libby Matherne         F56          1:51:33
Krista Miller          F17          1:51:34
Leroy Tadlock          M56          1:51:34
Jordan Miller          F9           1:51:34
Ronald Smith           M58          1:51:34
Sarah Jane Snyder      F57          1:51:34
Barry Erdman           M50          1:51:35
Rachael Tearle         F27          1:51:35
Michelle Beasley       F23          1:51:36
Charlie McGuire        M10          1:51:37
Veronica Wade          F24          1:51:37
Jody Roy               F54          1:51:37
Leah Fultonberg        F8           1:51:37
Charles Haner          M31          1:51:38
Joni McGuire           F37          1:51:38
Yancey Roy             M26          1:51:38
Ira Fultonberg         F44          1:51:38
Laura Webb             F34          1:51:39
Philip Mohseni         M12          1:51:39
Sjanie Medhurst        U24          1:51:39
Jessica Herzanek       F12          1:51:39
David Brown            M47          1:51:39
Lori Baker             F42          1:51:40
Judy Herzanek          F49          1:51:40
Theresa Halsey         F48          1:51:41
Jennifer Bailey        F22          1:51:41
Christine Hannum       F38          1:51:41
Patsy Thompson         F67          1:51:41
James Miner            M40          1:51:42
Jack W. Brown,  Jr.    M50          1:51:42
Roberta Walker         F47          1:51:42
Abby Gray              F8           1:51:42
Jill Skuba             F40          1:51:42
Miranda Miner          F7           1:51:43
Becky Groomer          F50          1:51:43
Michael Wallace        M43          1:51:43
Emma Purcell           F9           1:51:43
Pamela Shinn           F47          1:51:43
Audrey Brekel          F47          1:51:43
Wendy Inouye           F45          1:51:43
Karen Sebastian        F41          1:51:44
Michael Hukriede       M9           1:51:44
Patrick Purcell        M45          1:51:44
Ron Inouye             M44          1:51:44
Audrey Carlson         F10          1:51:44
Lindsey Lewakowski     F11          1:51:44
Michelle Inouye        F9           1:51:44
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Marlena Carlson        F44          1:51:44
Haley Gray             F10          1:51:45
Keith Devine           M24          1:51:45
Lillian Sartor         F2           1:51:45
Kelsey Bailey          F10          1:51:45
Anne Marie Hukriede    F30          1:51:45
Arly Miner             F46          1:51:45
Lisa Pastore           F34          1:51:45
Suzanne Bailey         F45          1:51:46
Sarah Lock             F12          1:51:46
Steve Gray             M46          1:51:46
Ilana Trumble          F10          1:51:46
Bonnie Brooks          F60          1:51:47
Sandra Sartor          F42          1:51:48
Krissy Biggs           F13          1:51:48
Brook Barrett          F29          1:51:48
Carolyn Beach          F53          1:51:48
Elissa Motley          F34          1:51:48
Carl Norby             M66          1:51:49
Nicole Drusinsky       F30          1:51:49
Nancy Senuick          F27          1:51:49
Khory Snyder           F26          1:51:49
Els Parker             F53          1:51:49
Irene Clarke           F69          1:51:49
Wan Norby              M40          1:51:49
Arlene Moskowitz       F41          1:51:49
Debra Williams         F37          1:51:49
David Parker           M62          1:51:50
Mark Huppenthal        M43          1:51:50
Anna Watson            F32          1:51:50
Alexi Huppenthal       F8           1:51:50
Scott Griffin          M32          1:51:50
Seth Rose              M7           1:51:51
Cathy Maestas          F42          1:51:51
Amy Bachmeier          F30          1:51:51
Ted II Sikora          M56          1:51:52
Madison Dana           F8           1:51:52
Jack Dana              M5           1:51:53
Steven Kvien           M58          1:51:53
Laurie Simons          F46          1:51:53
David Rose             M49          1:51:53
Gail Palmer            F64          1:51:55
Betty Kinion           F62          1:51:55
Nina Friedman          F50          1:51:55
Edna Gallagher         F84          1:51:55
Rich Dana              M35          1:51:55
Claire Sikora          F8           1:51:55
Sherri Verner          F40          1:51:56
Amy Coleman            F25          1:51:56
Irma Smith             F43          1:51:56
Debbie Reynolds        F49          1:51:56
Patricia Sikora        F43          1:51:56
Deb Palmer             F39          1:51:57
Kerry Davis            F37          1:51:57
Cynthia Casterella     F69          1:51:57
Lee Ann Burleski       F46          1:51:57
Jo Knight              F74          1:51:58
Judy Macdoran          F52          1:51:58
Susan Horne            F50          1:51:59
Troy Maestas           M32          1:51:59
Mary O'Brien           F50          1:51:59
Juliann Jenson         F37          1:51:59
Caitlin Kraft          F9           1:52:00
John Waters            M44          1:52:00
Kristina Daniels       F31          1:52:00
Diana Edelman          F5           1:52:01
Nina Maddux            F11          1:52:01
Michael Sotkin         M13          1:52:02
Chris Bland            M12          1:52:02
John Paul Cote         M7           1:52:02
Tom Powers             M13          1:52:02
Carmen Richard         F41          1:52:03
Julie Edelman          F36          1:52:03
Gregory Steinmetz      M34          1:52:04
Carolina Lechuga       F47          1:52:04
Cindi Byrkit           F49          1:52:04
Karen Bland            F49          1:52:04
Kerrick Luff           M4           1:52:04
Darlene Bentley        F59          1:52:05
Grace Cech             F50          1:52:05
Maria Lleal            F31          1:52:05
Dalas Brown            F46          1:52:05
Ariadne Watson         F37          1:52:05
Julie Bigelow          F46          1:52:06
Shanley Klitz          F59          1:52:06
Emma Gomis             F12          1:52:06
Debby Bishop           F35          1:52:06
Erica Hurtado          F34          1:52:06
Tiffany Johnson        F36          1:52:07
Kelsey Gilbert         F12          1:52:07
Kelly Carlsten         F21          1:52:07
Tom Cech               M49          1:52:07
Ross Donaldson         M8           1:52:08
Ryan English           M11          1:52:08
Charlotte Greene       F66          1:52:08
Roxanne Gilbert        F36          1:52:08
Jenny Donaldson        F44          1:52:09
Cheryl English         F44          1:52:10
Turid Svendsen         F53          1:52:10
Bruce Donaldson        M46          1:52:11
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Duane Haugen           M71          1:52:11
Caitlin Mabe           F16          1:52:11
Pat Haugen             F74          1:52:11
Amber Stutzman         F16          1:52:12
Danielle Ruffe         F6           1:52:12
Tammy Theisen          F29          1:52:12
Holly Irwin            F37          1:52:13
Bonnie Mamatsios       F39          1:52:14
Bonnie Hegge           F60          1:52:14
Judy Sudmeier          F50          1:52:15
Yvonne Tam             F43          1:52:15
Doreen Ruffe           F37          1:52:15
Bev McClary            F32          1:52:15
Jay Brown              M8           1:52:15
Gerard Demple          M43          1:52:15
Andrea Martinez        F23          1:52:15
Sandy Brown            F44          1:52:16
Maria Mamatsios        F9           1:52:16
Jean Davis             F48          1:52:16
Enoch Hsu              M30          1:52:16
Mary Demple            F44          1:52:16
Briana Rosenfeld       F10          1:52:17
Adrienne Scheffey      F13          1:52:18
Elizabeth Hedstrom     F9           1:52:18
Cheri Hedstrom         F43          1:52:18
Katherine Spahr        F11          1:52:19
Lisa Hynan             F22          1:52:19
Erin Trice             F28          1:52:19
Ingrid Wright          F30          1:52:19
Nancy Henry            F45          1:52:19
Tameria Stukes         F37          1:52:20
Anneliese Ehrenstrasse F15          1:52:20
Darlene Thomas         F53          1:52:20
Lizzy Otteman          F14          1:52:20
Molly Webb             F5           1:52:20
Lauren Skuba           F17          1:52:20
Robert Webb            M42          1:52:21
Pin-Ching Maness       F49          1:52:21
Robert Hinojosa        M25          1:52:21
Sarah Zinn             F12          1:52:21
Simone Balog           F14          1:52:21
April Marsh            F32          1:52:22
Ellen Cadette          F33          1:52:22
Ayana Otteman          F8           1:52:22
Vandy Fischer          F31          1:52:22
Kevin Cook             M19          1:52:22
Eve Woods              F32          1:52:22
Taylor McLellan        F10          1:52:22
Marie Paulk            F43          1:52:22
Claire Conley          F36          1:52:23
Lennard Zinn           M43          1:52:23
Max Wheeler            M13          1:52:23
G. Sara Shuchter       F54          1:52:23
Angela Lewis           F59          1:52:23
Eveline Yang           F54          1:52:23
Alaina LaPanse         F8           1:52:23
Callie Frey            F12          1:52:23
Gail Denton            F52          1:52:24
Muriel Kempf           F60          1:52:24
Ray LaPanse            M45          1:52:24
Erich Ehrenstrasser    M55          1:52:24
Amy Nissen             F26          1:52:24
Patricia Hynan         F55          1:52:24
Vanessa Nerhey         F23          1:52:25
William Francis        M50          1:52:26
Carl Crumleg           M36          1:52:26
Brittney Kempf         F10          1:52:26
Debra Fleischacker     F48          1:52:26
Maureen Baker          F44          1:52:26
Elizabeth Bosley       F33          1:52:26
Daniel Downs           M41          1:52:26
Carrie Schroeder       F26          1:52:27
Anna Goodman           F20          1:52:27
Bill Semple            M55          1:52:27
Erla Turk              F62          1:52:27
Amanda McWhirter       F12          1:52:28
Beverly Brooks         F44          1:52:28
Joseph Goadon          M73          1:52:28
Cassandra Barringer    F24          1:52:28
Audrey McNulty         F63          1:52:28
Paul Chappell          M38          1:52:28
Sara Sykora            F51          1:52:28
Dawn Kempf             F37          1:52:28
Joan Cooper            F54          1:52:29
Cathy Duryea           F50          1:52:29
Chris Payne            F40          1:52:30
Catherine E Potts      F29          1:52:30
Tim Henderson          M13          1:52:30
Jane Williams          F52          1:52:30
Bruce Duryea           M50          1:52:30
Jean Devrous           F67          1:52:30
Laura McWhirter        F9           1:52:30
Laura Goodman          F41          1:52:30
Jonathan Ruffe         M8           1:52:30
Megan Ruffe            F11          1:52:31
Karen Miller           F41          1:52:31
Partricia Hinicek      F54          1:52:31
Linda Barringer        F53          1:52:31
Kaia Mann              F6           1:52:31
Jeff McWhirter         M39          1:52:31
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Amber Wyberg           F22          1:52:31
Birgitte Peterson      F55          1:52:32
Amy Pesonen            F28          1:52:32
Jean Gerlach           F62          1:52:32
Sandra Normandin       F52          1:52:32
Michael Miller         M14          1:52:32
Matt Williams          M21          1:52:32
Kori Leman             F28          1:52:32
Janeal Sangouard       F50          1:52:33
Arman Peterson         M58          1:52:33
Ellen Cooper           F51          1:52:33
Kevin Ruffe            M38          1:52:33
Charles Cooper         M54          1:52:34
Nancy Bruington        F59          1:52:34
Kendal Andrews         F38          1:52:34
Jenelle Martin         F32          1:52:34
Doris McGuire          F78          1:52:34
Ben Williams           M21          1:52:34
Lois Kramer            F53          1:52:35
Alesha Birdsall        F12          1:52:35
Michael Johnson        M8           1:52:35
Allison Atkin          F8           1:52:36
Jacob Johnson          M8           1:52:36
Geralyn Eastman        F39          1:52:36
James Normadin         M10          1:52:36
Tamara Nykaza          F40          1:52:36
Donna Reeves           F52          1:52:36
Kelly Craig            F25          1:52:37
Alma Alber             F64          1:52:37
Paula Kahn             F59          1:52:37
Julia Tseng            F51          1:52:38
Ron Craig              M63          1:52:38
Wendy Atkin            F41          1:52:38
Allie Haskins          F15          1:52:38
Beth Mescall           F38          1:52:38
Janet Costas           F58          1:52:38
Joe Peevler            M42          1:52:39
JUDY CATES             F56          1:52:39
Helen Lesnoy           F59          1:52:39
Lynn Wilson            F41          1:52:39
Ginny O'Neill          F38          1:52:39
Peter Lauridsen        M41          1:52:39
Jillian Woodard        F7           1:52:39
Shannon Cline          F39          1:52:40
Jeanette Hammann       F40          1:52:40
Barb Wells             F54          1:52:40
Denise Vineyard        F44          1:52:40
Logan Neitenbach       M10          1:52:41
Brandy Stevens         F27          1:52:41
Barb Cason             F35          1:52:41
Carol Shevlin          F36          1:52:41
Linda Citro            F55          1:52:41
Tyler Whalen           M11          1:52:42
Stephanie Kirmaier     F34          1:52:42
Charles Haskins        M13          1:52:42
Thomas Jay Woodard     M39          1:52:42
Rick Neitenbach        M41          1:52:42
Andrew Kurtz           M7           1:52:42
Ann Dickinson          F41          1:52:42
Savana Vivas           F8           1:52:43
Ethan Burdette         M8           1:52:43
Sharon Abdilla         F50          1:52:43
Karen Shrode           F31          1:52:43
Melanie Haskins        F10          1:52:43
B J Herre              F60          1:52:43
Jody Hobbs             F50          1:52:44
Susan Haskins          F43          1:52:44
Karl Kurtz             M56          1:52:44
Bryan Grigsby          M46          1:52:44
Lisa Hebertson         F36          1:52:44
Jessica Hadford        F13          1:52:45
Judi Servidio          F51          1:52:45
Emily Kurtz            F11          1:52:45
Jason Seidman          M9           1:52:45
Cathi Watson           F68          1:52:45
Chinatsu McGeary       F34          1:52:46
Michael Franks         M49          1:52:46
Lori Jo Scheidel       F41          1:52:46
Janet Beardsley        F52          1:52:46
Debbie Seidman         F40          1:52:47
Rebecca Jones          F32          1:52:47
Lora Vivas             F37          1:52:47
Sandra Newell          F45          1:52:47
Patricia McDaniel      F53          1:52:48
Benjamin King          M7           1:52:48
Bill Watson            M74          1:52:48
Lynelle Scheidel       F43          1:52:49
Alicia Discipio        F7           1:52:49
Anne Birdsall          F39          1:52:49
Kim Stevens            F46          1:52:50
Paul King              M54          1:52:50
Beth Malone            F41          1:52:50
Robert Caplan          M65          1:52:50
Bill Discipio          M5           1:52:51
Alexis Escobar         F7           1:52:51
Debra J Jones          F45          1:52:51
Latrice Bobo           F31          1:52:52
Giovanna Albersheim    F37          1:52:52
Wayne Soderfelt        M53          1:52:52
EMMA PATRONE           F10          1:52:53
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Danielle Birdsall      F11          1:52:53
Willard Schmidt        M67          1:52:53
Tina Discipio          F41          1:52:53
Elizabeth Garren       F11          1:52:54
Doreen Vendena         F57          1:52:54
Nancy Paluh            F49          1:52:54
Marissa Shevins        F10          1:52:55
Lissa Hess             F45          1:52:56
Robert Eichele         M66          1:52:56
Andrea Woodley         F21          1:52:56
Michelle Jonsen        F10          1:52:56
Amber Gerster          F9           1:52:57
Clayton Lyell          M7           1:52:57
Jody Shevins           F45          1:52:57
Averri Woodley         F10          1:52:58
Lynne Lyell            F38          1:52:58
Lisa Messineo          F16          1:52:58
Terry Dekalb           F47          1:52:58
Patterson Cummings     F72          1:52:58
Joe Gerster            F34          1:52:59
Jacquelyn Woodley      F23          1:52:59
Paula Konigsberg       F59          1:52:59
Helen Peiker           F38          1:52:59
Nick Wille             M18          1:53:01
Gabrielle Accatino     F48          1:53:01
Carl Asnicar           M63          1:53:01
Teri Jones             F30          1:53:01
Susan Whitmire         F28          1:53:02
Vicki Murphy           F54          1:53:02
Averic Heineken        F55          1:53:03
Cassie Lee             F19          1:53:03
Mary Kay Braccio       F45          1:53:03
Ali Merkling           F13          1:53:04
Kelli Murphy           F27          1:53:04
Jim Heider             M79          1:53:04
Gena Eads              F28          1:53:04
Kenji Nakamura         M37          1:53:04
Ashley Kramb           F14          1:53:04
Jeanne Redshaw         F49          1:53:05
Sara Joyce             F14          1:53:06
Lee Ann Lathrop        F40          1:53:06
Michelle Grayson       F29          1:53:07
Robert Gordon          M32          1:53:07
Terri Dunkel           F49          1:53:07
Kara Ketzenbarger      F17          1:53:07
Matthew Hibbard        M32          1:53:07
Matt Heffernan         M47          1:53:08
Elise Dunkel           F15          1:53:08
Mary Vera              F62          1:53:08
Danielle Levin         F29          1:53:08
M Kay Lathrop          F64          1:53:08
Kay Forsythe           F62          1:53:08
Abby Carlson           F7           1:53:08
Michael Bashore        M21          1:53:09
Kelley Doyle           F21          1:53:09
Scott Carlson          M42          1:53:09
Kathleen Iten          F40          1:53:09
Claire Gooding         F23          1:53:09
Shane Dickson          F64          1:53:10
Chris McLean           M31          1:53:10
Elaine Jones           F44          1:53:11
Thomas Conley          M62          1:53:11
George Karakehian      M54          1:53:11
Jennie Sisk            F15          1:53:11
Kristin Karakehian     F53          1:53:12
Lynne Shanahan         F52          1:53:12
Sandra Humphrey        F60          1:53:12
Babe Carlson           F10          1:53:12
Katie Karakehian       F22          1:53:12
Myke Belair            F65          1:53:13
Steven Shanahan        M53          1:53:13
Spencer Wedum          M12          1:53:13
Brian Goedde           M6           1:53:13
Margaret Fox           F10          1:53:13
Michelle Werre         F30          1:53:13
Nicole Wires           F15          1:53:14
Brenda Robinson        F47          1:53:14
Joyce Boothby          F63          1:53:14
Lisa Goedde            F39          1:53:14
Emily Hagn             F25          1:53:15
John Gooding           M57          1:53:15
Pablo Gallegos         M26          1:53:15
Scot Chrisman          M12          1:53:15
Elizabeth Shugarts     F38          1:53:15
Sophia Rickard         F38          1:53:16
Sherry O'Hara          F51          1:53:16
Elizabeth Vasquez      F12          1:53:16
Phillip Belair         M67          1:53:16
Lauren Goedde          F11          1:53:17
Aaron Cox              M10          1:53:17
Mark Goedde            M43          1:53:17
Flor Rodriguez         F12          1:53:17
Brian Charles Keller   M45          1:53:17
Edwin Emery            M53          1:53:18
Kimberly Charles       F25          1:53:18
Kerrie Cox             F43          1:53:19
Marie Struckman        F44          1:53:19
Joseph Brosnan         M80          1:53:19
Alex Zinea             F32          1:53:19
Melinda Niemczyk       F42          1:53:19
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Rosa Mares             F12          1:53:20
Diana Liati            F55          1:53:21
Amber Mayfield         F9           1:53:21
Jannelly Cruz-Rodrigue F13          1:53:21
Kaela Staley           F11          1:53:21
Doug Wetzel            M42          1:53:21
Jessica Lopez          F12          1:53:22
Leslie Debaldo         F22          1:53:23
Nate Bukowski          M8           1:53:23
Vicky Mayfield         F40          1:53:23
Sam Bukowski           M9           1:53:24
Barbara Kirkmeyer      F43          1:53:24
Cheryl Wetzel          F37          1:53:24
Kristin Tarver         F14          1:53:24
Sara Staley            F31          1:53:25
Silvia McKennon        F49          1:53:25
Anna Cuje              F29          1:53:25
Elaine Hopkins         F60          1:53:26
Carolyn Pearson        F55          1:53:26
Morgan Kazmierski      F8           1:53:26
Christie Randolph      F59          1:53:26
Caroline Kirkmeyer     F14          1:53:26
Adrien Anderson        F13          1:53:27
Fred Peterson          M64          1:53:27
Barb Kuxhaus           F54          1:53:27
Christy Haranda        F24          1:53:27
Clare Guerrero         F28          1:53:27
Diane Haranda          F30          1:53:27
Lynn Swearingen        F39          1:53:28
Ashton Bowers          F8           1:53:28
Florie Le Thuaut       F10          1:53:28
Christine LeThuaut     F42          1:53:29
Barbara Wapensky       F63          1:53:29
Danielle Hubbard       F15          1:53:29
Amy Kuxhaus            F28          1:53:29
Gary Koxhaus           M55          1:53:29
David Tomasher         M34          1:53:30
Bobbie Barton          F63          1:53:30
Ira Lee Miller         F57          1:53:30
Carolyn Spicer         F63          1:53:31
Emily Harris           F14          1:53:31
Erin Kinsella          F11          1:53:31
Chelsea Case           F11          1:53:31
Kim Christianian       F40          1:53:31
Linda Fuchs            F56          1:53:32
Sheena Goldblatt       F37          1:53:32
Chris Bukowski         M40          1:53:32
Kathy Christie         F54          1:53:32
Abhay Kale             M48          1:53:32
Michael Ruha           M64          1:53:32
Krista Wick            F24          1:53:32
Julia Bovarnick        F6           1:53:32
Patrick Mooney         M47          1:53:33
MaryBeth Vaught        F26          1:53:33
Katy Morten            F50          1:53:33
Andi Bovarnick         F40          1:53:33
Jeffrey Case           M47          1:53:33
Mary Ruha              F64          1:53:33
Rob Zehnder            M31          1:53:33
Merlyn Shannon         F67          1:53:34
Miles Lauchli          M13          1:53:34
Diana Burry            F39          1:53:34
Vahe Christianian      M36          1:53:34
John Gilfillan         M59          1:53:35
Sue Kowalski           F32          1:53:35
Samantha Sturgis       F26          1:53:35
Theresia Harris        F60          1:53:36
Karen Rivera           F28          1:53:37
Robyn Burress          F27          1:53:37
Kathy Stoltz           F49          1:53:37
Nellie Quinn           F8           1:53:37
Diane Cannon           F46          1:53:37
Nikka Pruitt           F27          1:53:37
Eddee Griest           F74          1:53:37
Elena Griego           F16          1:53:38
Kym Guerrero           F25          1:53:38
Sandra Gilfillan       F58          1:53:38
Rebecca R Whitworth    F47          1:53:39
Heather Popejoy        F21          1:53:39
Kajsa Bank             F10          1:53:40
Bernice Gold           F53          1:53:40
Ryan Doody             M10          1:53:40
Nancy Rueschenberg     F54          1:53:41
Stanley Hancock        M58          1:53:41
Daniel Risinger        M13          1:53:41
Carol Kowalski         F62          1:53:41
Jodi Counts            F48          1:53:41
Colleen Finlayson      F6           1:53:42
Nan Boultbee           F47          1:53:42
Heather Risinger       F33          1:53:42
Lee Richgels           F54          1:53:42
Holden Bank            M42          1:53:42
Gary Lander            M40          1:53:42
Eugene Finlayson       M47          1:53:43
Emily Thompson         F8           1:53:43
Shaun Kettunen         M32          1:53:43
Kristin Putnam         F34          1:53:43
Lex Kell               F46          1:53:43
Tobias Bank            M12          1:53:44
Lori Lander            F33          1:53:44
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Edie Irey              F53          1:53:44
Tina Howard            F27          1:53:44
Riggs Smith            M62          1:53:44
Johan Sellem           M29          1:53:45
Cyndi Suckow           F28          1:53:45
Ian Mixer              M10          1:53:45
Juanita Pope           F50          1:53:45
Amanda Finlayson       F10          1:53:45
Laura Arellano         F46          1:53:45
Deanna Childs          F35          1:53:45
Anne Mixer             F37          1:53:46
Jacob Arellano         M10          1:53:46
Michael Childs         M31          1:53:46
Nancy Chandler         F40          1:53:46
Lynda Shaw             F46          1:53:46
Bobbi Smith            F62          1:53:46
Carol Finlayson        F43          1:53:46
Rachelle Zola          F54          1:53:46
Danielle Wuthrich      F26          1:53:46
Jacob Thoning          M5           1:53:46
Kris Zewe              F37          1:53:46
Cheryl Hunting         F39          1:53:47
Julie Ann Labouve      F36          1:53:47
Debbie Pontis          F42          1:53:47
Cindy Babiak           F47          1:53:47
Ellen De Money         F42          1:53:47
Chris Wells            F29          1:53:47
Bonnie Grace           F48          1:53:48
Helen Valdez           F39          1:53:48
Chris Armstrong        F46          1:53:48
Travis Hunting         M9           1:53:48
Paul Labouve           M36          1:53:48
J Mixer                M40          1:53:48
Erica Hewitt           F22          1:53:49
Tom Hynan              M57          1:53:49
Cathy Bukowski         F43          1:53:49
Karla Loveall          F29          1:53:50
Terry Bradley          F43          1:53:50
Chris Meek             F49          1:53:50
Shannon Gapter         F35          1:53:50
Rachel Russell         F7           1:53:51
Jennifer Carpenter     F43          1:53:51
Melanie King           F27          1:53:51
Kyle Pontis            M14          1:53:51
Christine Kushner      F41          1:53:52
Carol Marnell          F41          1:53:52
Linda Biles            F52          1:53:52
Candie Patino          F53          1:53:52
Karen Backstrom        F46          1:53:52
David Hoglund          M47          1:53:52
Brad Burry             M39          1:53:52
Luke Bukowski          M6           1:53:53
Jamie Perkins          F12          1:53:53
Sarah Biles            F20          1:53:53
Julie Arndt            F11          1:53:53
Matt Helm              M38          1:53:53
Vicki Nickels          F44          1:53:53
Dodie Bell             F56          1:53:53
Louise St. Clair       F69          1:53:54
Ronald Goddacre        M64          1:53:54
Nellie Hoffacker       F40          1:53:55
Irene Bindrich         F54          1:53:56
Kathy Pendleton        F44          1:53:56
Lorelle Schiewetz      F77          1:53:56
Christy Powers         F29          1:53:57
Melanie Hoffacker      F12          1:53:57
Marty Paden            M36          1:53:58
Diane Moseley          F45          1:53:58
Julie Reinders         F30          1:53:58
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:53:58
Donald Vecchio         M70          1:53:58
Dana Phillips          F38          1:53:59
Judy Canaday           F68          1:53:59
Daniel Creedor         M64          1:53:59
Andrea Chambers        F26          1:53:59
Ruth Coon              F55          1:53:59
Torey Taylor           F36          1:54:00
Pam Hoge               F46          1:54:00
Steve Waldron          M48          1:54:00
Lynn Parisi            F52          1:54:00
Rick Cassidy           M50          1:54:00
Kathryn Purcell        F47          1:54:01
Olivier Morency        M16          1:54:01
Patty Hoge             F43          1:54:01
Lisa Lepine-Bauer      F49          1:54:01
Diane Wood             F25          1:54:02
Christopher Klein      M33          1:54:02
JoAnn Luedecke         F50          1:54:02
Campbell MacMillan     M9           1:54:03
Marty Evans            F50          1:54:03
Susan Bowen            F45          1:54:03
Devon Vaughan Miller   M17          1:54:03
John Luedecke          M56          1:54:03
Donna Mendieta         F43          1:54:03
Emily Holzman          F8           1:54:03
Jim Webster            M38          1:54:04
Sloan Calvert          F27          1:54:04
Tracy MacMillan        F40          1:54:04
Noelle Kristin         F30          1:54:04
Tim Hagelberg          M18          1:54:05
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Nicole Sandoval        F29          1:54:05
Alene Campbell         F45          1:54:05
Megan Garrison         F20          1:54:05
Evan Yarus             M14          1:54:05
Laurel Singleton       F51          1:54:05
Susan O'Grady          F59          1:54:06
Maggie Webster         F9           1:54:06
Heather Krein          F27          1:54:06
Melanie Rhoades        F25          1:54:06
VaughnDee Konegni      F46          1:54:06
Maureen Moodie         F15          1:54:07
Sandy Roy              F44          1:54:07
Rick Shaffer           M48          1:54:07
Grant Webster          M6           1:54:07
Wendy Warner           F47          1:54:07
Patricia Kavouras      F44          1:54:07
Joanne Sorensen        F60          1:54:08
Therese Glowacki       F43          1:54:08
Jason Epp              M30          1:54:09
Andrew Carrier         M35          1:54:09
Cindy Shaffer          F50          1:54:09
Tim D'Amico            M10          1:54:10
Mary Beister           F51          1:54:10
Ruth Plant             F51          1:54:10
Sabrina Walker         F14          1:54:10
Milan Karspeck         M53          1:54:10
Mary Eichler           F48          1:54:11
Karyn Sokol            F39          1:54:11
Vern Bunch             M52          1:54:11
Kimberly Krawski       F24          1:54:12
Breanne Shaffer        F19          1:54:12
Denise Bunch           F53          1:54:12
Karen Cobb             F42          1:54:12
Samantha Latham        F9           1:54:12
Victoria Andreatta     F25          1:54:12
Nick Eichler           M10          1:54:13
Lorena Kauffman        F59          1:54:13
Jacob Shaffer          M12          1:54:14
Winnie Scott           M59          1:54:14
Brad Uecker            M32          1:54:14
Maribeth D'Amico       F40          1:54:14
Lindsay Smolinski      F13          1:54:15
Julia D'Amico          F7           1:54:15
Jennifer Minnick       F16          1:54:15
Fred Marrs             M49          1:54:15
Mark Latham            M40          1:54:16
Matthew Newell         M10          1:54:16
Don Backstrom          M36          1:54:17
Sose Klein             F30          1:54:17
Grace Newell           F44          1:54:17
Jake Shonka            M7           1:54:17
Warren Lindahl         M61          1:54:17
Michelle Frausto       F27          1:54:17
Tina M Huber           F44          1:54:17
Mike Smolinski         M48          1:54:18
Katie Huber            F11          1:54:18
Daniel Pontis          M48          1:54:18
Ben Morrison           M11          1:54:18
Andrew Catlin          M11          1:54:18
Holly Shonka           F40          1:54:18
Teri Groff             F25          1:54:18
Jeni Trine             F67          1:54:19
Lois Miller            F60          1:54:19
Anna Price             F6           1:54:19
Jane Morrison          F51          1:54:19
Nick Shonka            M9           1:54:19
Sunny Hackman          F50          1:54:19
Charlie Fuller         M4           1:54:19
Leslie Folsom          F34          1:54:19
Luke Backstrom         M7           1:54:19
Laryssa Roche          F42          1:54:19
Deborah Gillespie      F50          1:54:20
Kristi Huber           F16          1:54:20
James Miller           M60          1:54:20
Carol McMullan         F31          1:54:20
Lars Fuller            M34          1:54:21
BARBARA COLE           F40          1:54:21
Melodia Roche          F9           1:54:21
Sara Montgomery        F29          1:54:21
Kim Price              F51          1:54:21
Martha Pratt           F9           1:54:22
Kendra Mingo           F33          1:54:22
Eric K Huber           M46          1:54:22
Meg Case               F20          1:54:23
Heidi Dines            F43          1:54:23
Emily Claus            F9           1:54:23
Lois Pratt             F43          1:54:24
Bryan Peltz            M58          1:54:24
Carol Brooks           F47          1:54:25
Michael Levy           M45          1:54:25
Vicki Patten           F40          1:54:25
Cindy Piggott          F38          1:54:25
DD Mallard             F50          1:54:25
Julie Kirkland         F58          1:54:25
Martha Kallestad       F37          1:54:26
Rebecca Escamilla      F46          1:54:26
Pennie Magee           F44          1:54:26
Morgan Mallard         F23          1:54:26
Shelley Strickfaden    F30          1:54:26
Diane Ray              F41          1:54:27
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Steve Strickfaden      M36          1:54:27
Kathy Vossler          F57          1:54:27
Alyssa Levy            F14          1:54:27
Kathy Compton          F29          1:54:27
Megan Anderson         F15          1:54:28
Amanda Almodovar       F15          1:54:28
Ray Runyon             M25          1:54:28
Cheryl Miller          F45          1:54:28
Terry Escamilla        M45          1:54:29
Madelyn Wilson Patters F6           1:54:29
Charles Lujan          M50          1:54:29
Thomas Ogg             M39          1:54:29
Rachel Narciso         F15          1:54:29
Sarah Wilson Patterson F6           1:54:29
Mary Cassidy           F52          1:54:30
Joanna Lujan           F17          1:54:30
Sandy Sorel            F51          1:54:30
Cindy Witters          F46          1:54:30
Allison Furge          F28          1:54:30
Tony Meyer             M17          1:54:30
Jackie Gilliam         F46          1:54:30
Holly West             F29          1:54:31
Tara Schoenherr        F11          1:54:31
Andrea Horner          F24          1:54:31
Angela Krumwiede       F23          1:54:31
Melissa Thornley       F35          1:54:31
James Dimmick          M57          1:54:31
Caleb Ogg              M11          1:54:31
Staci Morley-Young     F34          1:54:32
Gail Reeves            F52          1:54:32
Kathleen McKean        F53          1:54:32
Christine Arnold       F39          1:54:32
Suzanne Chang          F52          1:54:32
Trevor Ogg             M9           1:54:32
Lisa Moore             F26          1:54:33
Wayne Young            M47          1:54:33
Diane Stilwill         F37          1:54:33
Bev Hollis             F46          1:54:33
Kea Pene               F8           1:54:33
Chrystal Pene          F36          1:54:34
Stephen Snyder         M45          1:54:34
Lorna Keeler           F57          1:54:34
Karen Breunig          F50          1:54:34
Lee Lautmann           F48          1:54:34
Peter Hine             M52          1:54:35
Ron Dees               M45          1:54:35
Arleen Morrow          F30          1:54:35
Linda White            F44          1:54:35
Francis Chang          M56          1:54:35
Frances Kramer         F53          1:54:35
Emma Snyder-White      F5           1:54:35
Whitney Rush           F15          1:54:36
John Snyder-White      M10          1:54:36
Dixie Lee Aragon       F55          1:54:36
Michael Frontczak      M10          1:54:37
Sam McCallum           M6           1:54:37
Barbara Dees           F45          1:54:37
Laurel Hickman         F47          1:54:37
Joseph Heard           M55          1:54:38
Dana Forsberg          M39          1:54:38
Vanessa Adams          F32          1:54:38
Kellerey Lohman        F31          1:54:38
Rachel Regalado        F17          1:54:38
Judith Orloff          F63          1:54:38
Mike Weihrauch         M38          1:54:39
Barbara Henritze       F45          1:54:39
John Hickman           M53          1:54:39
Elaine Crooks          F18          1:54:39
Zurii Perkins          F27          1:54:39
Carol McDonnell        F37          1:54:40
Jessica Adams          F30          1:54:40
George Hills           M62          1:54:40
Catie Martin           F10          1:54:40
Katie Zak              F8           1:54:40
James Deal             M56          1:54:41
Julie Pinteric         F24          1:54:41
Philip Zak             M45          1:54:41
Grace Stearns          F21          1:54:41
Abeer Tarazi           F39          1:54:41
Sage Wirth             F32          1:54:41
Gina Ogg               F7           1:54:42
Kristine Latham        F42          1:54:42
Betty Martin           F64          1:54:43
John Stearns           M53          1:54:43
Barbara Ogg            F41          1:54:43
Jennifer DeMay         F25          1:54:44
Cole Ten Eyck          M15          1:54:44
Carlos Griego          M47          1:54:45
Craig Millard          M26          1:54:45
Laurie Fox             F45          1:54:45
Craig Darlington       M11          1:54:45
Anthony Royval         M11          1:54:45
Gilbert Carnathan      M50          1:54:45
Shelby Newley          F29          1:54:45
Emma Ierley-Moss       F9           1:54:45
Monica Hescheles       F10          1:54:46
Deborah Bronstein      F44          1:54:46
Patty Quinn            F40          1:54:46
Andrew Westfall        M6           1:54:46
Travis Fox             M7           1:54:46
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Susan Julien           F38          1:54:46
Catherine Hill         F26          1:54:46
Cody Ten Eyck          M13          1:54:47
Jane Carnathan         F52          1:54:47
Richard Rewey          M64          1:54:47
Kevin Ten Eyck         M11          1:54:47
Pete Ten Eyck          M47          1:54:48
Alice Ierley           F47          1:54:48
Pam Rahn               F41          1:54:49
Sandy Gutierrez        F39          1:54:49
Tim Quinn              M39          1:54:49
Renee Asher            F16          1:54:50
Elizabeth Harvey       F13          1:54:50
Lillian Gasper         F52          1:54:50
Michelle Griego        F44          1:54:50
Lisa Merlino           F30          1:54:50
Melissa Young          F34          1:54:50
Madelyn Rahn           F7           1:54:51
Lavon Asher            F39          1:54:51
Peyton McDonnell       F8           1:54:52
Mark Serreze           M41          1:54:52
Donna Miller           F57          1:54:52
SuSanna Block          F47          1:54:53
Anna Humphreys         F14          1:54:53
Sharon Ruby            F60          1:54:53
Lea Ann Sitner         F21          1:54:53
Arra Bailey            F27          1:54:54
Andrzej Walega         M10          1:54:54
Soili Kokkonen         F34          1:54:54
Susan Serreze          F50          1:54:55
Monika Walega          F11          1:54:55
Wendy Biser            F33          1:54:55
Siobhan Burke          F35          1:54:56
Kathy Davis            F41          1:54:56
Donna Walega           F47          1:54:57
Riley Morrow           M8           1:54:57
Cody Walega            M11          1:54:57
Susan Tuttle           F50          1:54:58
Valerie Lopez          F37          1:54:58
Julie Morrow           F38          1:54:58
Brittany Brothers      F8           1:54:59
Amanda Tuttle          F10          1:54:59
Valerie Mendoza        F37          1:54:59
Paul Gilmartin         M58          1:54:59
Michelle Nelson        F22          1:54:59
Patsy Sullivan         F34          1:54:59
Marianna Madison       F44          1:54:59
Lexi Walega            F9           1:55:00
Barbara Rosa Kessler   F57          1:55:00
Johnny Nelson          M34          1:55:00
Barbara Walega         F12          1:55:00
Kathy Madill           F48          1:55:01
Jessica Morgan         F28          1:55:01
John Tuttle            M49          1:55:01
Louise Wright          F54          1:55:01
Charles Hansen         M64          1:55:02
Erik Walega            M13          1:55:02
Amanda Wainwright      F27          1:55:02
Travis Beery           M24          1:55:02
Gary Walega            M44          1:55:02
Tiffini Peterson       F21          1:55:03
Bren Levan             F22          1:55:03
Julie Graham           F27          1:55:03
Ann Marie Younce       F36          1:55:03
Scott Archer           M29          1:55:03
Barb Lamp              F49          1:55:03
Martha Hansen          F62          1:55:03
David Aldworth         M24          1:55:04
Suzy Knudsvig          F34          1:55:04
Robert Collins         M22          1:55:04
Margaret Hansen        F30          1:55:04
Outi Salminen          F36          1:55:04
Brianna Woodard        F10          1:55:04
Erika Archer           F28          1:55:05
Ted Lytle              M38          1:55:05
Noah Radatz            M5           1:55:05
Susan Bailey           F61          1:55:05
Julie Woodard          F33          1:55:05
Jeff Gibb              M9           1:55:05
Lane Claxton           F43          1:55:05
Stacy Considine        F31          1:55:06
Elizabeth Lytle        F8           1:55:06
Sarah Brown            F63          1:55:06
Rebecca Keller         F49          1:55:07
Anna Dudley            F10          1:55:07
Edward Radatz          M41          1:55:07
Keyta Pierson          F36          1:55:07
Cindy Shaw             F37          1:55:07
Kim Brown              F38          1:55:07
Tricia Long            F45          1:55:08
Ardell Knudsvig        M63          1:55:08
Neeve Fuhrman          F10          1:55:08
Barbara-Gabby Burchett F69          1:55:08
Leslie Tanis           F9           1:55:09
David Walder           M45          1:55:09
Peggy Moore            F50          1:55:09
Ann Hardie             F62          1:55:09
William Wedum          M51          1:55:09
Diana Silver           F46          1:55:10
Charles Keller         M79          1:55:10
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James Lloyd            M64          1:55:10
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:55:10
Cheryl Harris          F29          1:55:11
Julianne Sholl         F39          1:55:11
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:55:11
Kathryn Keller         F50          1:55:12
Anita Stein            F62          1:55:12
Allison Paul           F8           1:55:13
Mark Morris            M44          1:55:13
Leena Pohto            F30          1:55:14
Jacaline Skiles        F66          1:55:14
Christopher Reetz      M7           1:55:15
Jon Stein              M30          1:55:15
Debra Paul             F43          1:55:15
Patti McKinney         F50          1:55:15
Mary Faber             F39          1:55:15
Kelly Faber            F10          1:55:16
Alex Paul              M8           1:55:16
Patsy Aranda           F52          1:55:16
Karen Dietz            F52          1:55:16
Mike Reetz             M35          1:55:16
Laurie Peltier         F38          1:55:16
Fred Paul              M79          1:55:17
Donalyn Culotta        F53          1:55:17
Chappy Faber           M42          1:55:17
Sharla Macy            F49          1:55:17
Kathy McNutt           F44          1:55:17
Lewis Stein            M64          1:55:17
Ellen Macy             F11          1:55:18
Cadida Smith-Pineda    F41          1:55:18
Karen Kloewer          F29          1:55:18
Bruce Williams         M31          1:55:18
Molly Barlow           F14          1:55:18
Marisela Loya          F10          1:55:19
Laurie Hanson          F38          1:55:19
Erica Walrath          F18          1:55:19
Peggy Voorheis         F56          1:55:19
Kristen McHale         F19          1:55:19
Meighan Kerr           F29          1:55:19
Don Goulart            M50          1:55:20
Margi Mcdonald         F47          1:55:20
Nicolette Goulart      F11          1:55:20
Noellyn Pineda         F8           1:55:20
John Mallery           M63          1:55:20
Ave Williams           F29          1:55:20
David Treadwell        M37          1:55:21
Christopher Donald     M12          1:55:21
Ruth Dameron           F52          1:55:21
Betty Maestas          F64          1:55:21
Michelle Holt          F38          1:55:22
Thomas Vigil           M36          1:55:22
Andrew Buhse           M43          1:55:22
Delaney Lawless        F26          1:55:22
Greg Robbins           M35          1:55:22
Cameron Donald         M6           1:55:22
Daniel Macy            M48          1:55:22
Alex Entin             M16          1:55:22
Graham Buhse           M7           1:55:23
Steffany Entin         F13          1:55:23
Joy Ravenel            F18          1:55:23
Lori Varbaro           F42          1:55:23
Morgan Treadwell       F10          1:55:23
Alessandro Pineda      M10          1:55:23
Jordan Krim            M45          1:55:24
Jed Perkins            M39          1:55:24
Adam Jesudason         M11          1:55:24
Kelly LeSage           F27          1:55:24
Sharon McKay           F30          1:55:25
Patricia Motz          F66          1:55:25
Patricia Coats         F51          1:55:25
Agustin Pineda         M99          1:55:25
Gretchen Perkins       F39          1:55:25
Joyce Jenkins          F54          1:55:25
Molly Jenkins          F22          1:55:26
Gabrielle Mesnard      F9           1:55:27
Neva LeSage            F46          1:55:27
Linda Mesnard          F46          1:55:27
Pat Weinberg           F51          1:55:27
Beth Lueders           F42          1:55:27
Andrew Dugan           M35          1:55:28
Emily Garcia           F24          1:55:28
David Morrow           M39          1:55:28
Terry Clark            M29          1:55:28
Matthew Dugan          M8           1:55:28
Lauren Donald          F8           1:55:28
Kate Hyatt             F43          1:55:29
Kristi Phipps          F43          1:55:29
Jessica Goulart        F16          1:55:29
Cole Mietzner          M13          1:55:29
Willy Brennan          M8           1:55:29
William Schneider      M12          1:55:29
Genelle Davis          F13          1:55:30
Sonja Schouten         F46          1:55:30
Katheryn Schneider     F19          1:55:30
Shannon Stoddard       M15          1:55:30
Rachel Crouch          F12          1:55:30
Sherry Berdy           F27          1:55:30
Marilyn Cvetic         F66          1:55:30
Lois Hartley           F67          1:55:31
Marty Schneider        M49          1:55:31
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Frank Melara           M42          1:55:31
Matthew Schneider      M19          1:55:31
Grace Roettenbacher    F55          1:55:31
Ronda Holiday          F34          1:55:31
Lisa Lear              F31          1:55:31
Stefanie Ramsey        F30          1:55:32
Anton Roettenbacher    M47          1:55:32
Julie McKay            F34          1:55:32
Diane Melara           F38          1:55:32
Mark Lumsden           M20          1:55:32
Ann Acuff              F39          1:55:33
Monica Harry           F23          1:55:33
Zoe Haemer             F11          1:55:33
Diana Pazour           F30          1:55:33
Lynne Chizzick         F54          1:55:33
Mark Canto             M56          1:55:33
Van Rapp               M42          1:55:34
Shirley Noon           F58          1:55:34
Connie Bardsley        F55          1:55:35
Alex Goulder           M45          1:55:35
Valarie Meyers         F38          1:55:35
Alujandro Chavira      M14          1:55:35
Kathleen Schlender     F23          1:55:35
Adele Peskin           F47          1:55:35
Bill Bowen             M71          1:55:35
Jennifer Sherman       F29          1:55:35
Janice Waddell         F53          1:55:36
Kristin Bardsley       F30          1:55:36
Julie Serlet           F50          1:55:36
Nicole Brewster        F29          1:55:36
Bud Hubbard            M70          1:55:36
Nathan Wubbena         M13          1:55:36
Kathryn Dougherty      F15          1:55:36
Shirley Landrum        F45          1:55:36
Sally Jones            F43          1:55:36
Deana Hale             F33          1:55:36
Carol Carlson          F57          1:55:36
Kyla Simpson           F20          1:55:37
Gary Noon              M60          1:55:37
Martin Glastetter      M54          1:55:37
Kim Getman             F31          1:55:37
Andrew Byrne           M16          1:55:37
Valerie Arnold         F31          1:55:38
Bradley Nock           M32          1:55:38
Judy Campbell          F61          1:55:38
Paula Christina        F43          1:55:38
Rhett Jones            F11          1:55:38
Heather Lachance       F33          1:55:38
Joyce Franks           F69          1:55:38
Krista Linford         F40          1:55:38
Karen Rosenschein      F49          1:55:39
Robert Whisler         M52          1:55:39
Devin Byrne            M17          1:55:39
Vivian Aranda          F48          1:55:39
Erin Huddle            F12          1:55:39
Holly Wubbena          F46          1:55:39
Audra Serlet           F22          1:55:39
Kayleen De Vilbiss     F13          1:55:40
Renie Edwards          F51          1:55:40
Stacey Freeman         F39          1:55:40
Kelly Byrne            F18          1:55:40
Carri Grimditch        F25          1:55:40
Elaina Little          F64          1:55:40
Georgianne Sanchez     F36          1:55:41
Rosanne Tashiro        F48          1:55:41
Walter Lockhart        M42          1:55:41
Mandy Best             F42          1:55:42
David Stallmo          M49          1:55:42
Martha Berndtson       F55          1:55:42
James English          M53          1:55:42
Nathan Lockhart        M10          1:55:43
Manisha Chandra        F24          1:55:43
Kathryn Marriott       F49          1:55:43
Susan McCord           F46          1:55:43
Kent Madson            M48          1:55:43
Bethany Delmendo       F8           1:55:43
Greg Gara              M33          1:55:43
Cindy Bottom           F50          1:55:43
Susan Stallmo          F49          1:55:44
David Levine           M46          1:55:44
Bev Rosenschein        F52          1:55:44
Rick Stone             M48          1:55:44
Lindsy Walls           F39          1:55:44
Noah Schwadron         M7           1:55:45
Kirby Stein            F15          1:55:45
David McCord           M44          1:55:45
John Roccaforte        M56          1:55:45
Arly Kruse             F58          1:55:45
Jane Whitechurch       F46          1:55:46
Heidi Roming           F33          1:55:46
Art Schwadron          M36          1:55:47
Duane Newell           M57          1:55:47
Kisa Eggleston         F21          1:55:47
Bhabara Shrestha       F12          1:55:47
Gail Rosenschein       F44          1:55:48
Cassie Stark           F21          1:55:48
Grant Newell           M23          1:55:48
Michelle Adams         F32          1:55:48
Karen Barrell          F57          1:55:48
Calvin Schwadron       M9           1:55:48
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Kathi Legge            F48          1:55:48
Todd Newell            M20          1:55:49
Stacy Nolan            F29          1:55:49
Michele Schwadron      F37          1:55:49
Jennifer Douglas       F30          1:55:49
Margaret Escobar       F11          1:55:49
Jackie Bedwell         F57          1:55:49
Kathy Hart             F41          1:55:50
Monica Rienerth        F24          1:55:50
Cory Cason             M36          1:55:50
Donald Erhardt         M54          1:55:50
Maisie Salinger        F12          1:55:50
Nicholas Fruge         M22          1:55:50
Tom McDowell           M31          1:55:51
Elliott Escobar        M15          1:55:51
Kathleen Dale          F58          1:55:51
Caroline Joyce         F9           1:55:51
John Bevans            M30          1:55:51
Mary Romero            F42          1:55:51
Jerry Gutterman        M59          1:55:51
Donna Hackney          F67          1:55:52
ED FRIEDMAN            M57          1:55:52
Sierra Bufe            F28          1:55:52
Barbara Puzzi          F51          1:55:52
Jane Keene             F54          1:55:52
Judith Herbet          F76          1:55:52
Melissa Semann         F47          1:55:52
Keenan Marriman        M6           1:55:52
Linda Roberts          F53          1:55:52
Mary King              F50          1:55:52
Kelly Wilson           F23          1:55:52
Monette McIver         F38          1:55:53
Kristen Bevans         F27          1:55:53
Larry Rachmel          M49          1:55:53
Brittany Sobieski      F11          1:55:53
Karyl Bunzey           F47          1:55:53
Maddie Smith           F8           1:55:53
MERLIN OTTEMAN         M68          1:55:53
Marci Wood             F21          1:55:53
Glenn Bunzey           M51          1:55:54
Jan Johnson            F49          1:55:54
Barbara Banta          F53          1:55:54
Cynthia Bergman        F53          1:55:54
Chinhoh Moeng          F52          1:55:54
Jackie Marrinan        F40          1:55:54
Nathan Bufe            M19          1:55:54
Adele Sobieski         F37          1:55:55
Kristen Weber          F9           1:55:55
jane Zurliene          F55          1:55:55
Siobhan Gallagher      F22          1:55:55
Rebecca Duarte         F24          1:55:55
Barbara Gines          F32          1:55:55
Barbara Bates          F48          1:55:56
Gayle English          F53          1:55:56
Glennica Magee         F32          1:55:56
Rachel Maurer          F15          1:55:56
Sydney Bunzey          F17          1:55:56
Wei Wang               F43          1:55:56
Hailey Bunzey          F15          1:55:56
John Prenguber         M52          1:55:56
Eileen Spotts          F38          1:55:56
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:55:56
Sarah Routa            F41          1:55:56
Janie Smith            F43          1:55:57
Alyssa Ring            F20          1:55:57
Andrew Reetz           M9           1:55:57
Betsey Christiansen    F57          1:55:57
Sarah Mondragon        F13          1:55:57
Joseph Coats           M51          1:55:57
Carolyn Cliff          F56          1:55:57
Sunny Layne            F23          1:55:58
Paula Russo            F41          1:55:58
Delaney Laughlin       F7           1:55:58
Peggy Ruybal           F44          1:55:58
Wilbert Zurliene       M58          1:55:58
Sue Kreitman           F46          1:55:59
Linda Crouch           F64          1:55:59
Jason Myers            M25          1:55:59
Barbara Ellis          F63          1:55:59
Pamela Sherrick        F53          1:55:59
Alexa Fezler           F46          1:55:59
Kelly Welsh            F11          1:55:59
Nevine Laughlin        F42          1:55:59
John Miller            M43          1:55:59
Nancy Ring             F46          1:56:00
Charles Bufe           M64          1:56:00
Aaron McDonald         M17          1:56:00
Hannah Kreitman        F8           1:56:00
Katie Gallagher        F16          1:56:01
Julien King            M10          1:56:01
Isabelle King          F12          1:56:01
Agnes Rome             F61          1:56:01
Jordan Laughlin        M4           1:56:01
Liam Gately            M9           1:56:01
Shelly Greenwood       F43          1:56:01
Jeanie Maurer          F44          1:56:01
Dottie Nazarenus       F64          1:56:02
Debra Mondragon        F43          1:56:02
Tricia Gallagher       F16          1:56:03
James Gately           M44          1:56:03
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Jessica Dembny-Vigil   F18          1:56:03
Mario Escobar          M49          1:56:03
Tom Macadam            M37          1:56:03
Courtney Russo         F19          1:56:03
Trudy Cronan           F39          1:56:03
Emily Ray              F13          1:56:03
David Bishop           M57          1:56:04
Jianwen Bao            M39          1:56:04
Susan Clyne            F49          1:56:04
Adrienne Staff         F55          1:56:04
Amy Tomerlin           F23          1:56:04
Patricia Taylor        F58          1:56:04
Sarah Grace Hafen      F8           1:56:05
Denise Stires          F48          1:56:05
David Manting          M51          1:56:05
Kathy Manting          F51          1:56:06
Lauren Weber           F11          1:56:06
Neil Carlson           M54          1:56:07
Linda Cosgrove         F44          1:56:07
Amy Macadam            F36          1:56:07
Monika Soine           F33          1:56:07
Patricia Calhoun       F52          1:56:07
Debra Wilkins          F37          1:56:07
Deng-Bo Chen           M54          1:56:07
Li Lin                 F37          1:56:08
Susan Ryan             F41          1:56:08
Paula Weber            F33          1:56:08
James Culotta          M59          1:56:08
Josephine Chacon       F52          1:56:08
Mona Boyd              F38          1:56:08
Paul Stecina           M37          1:56:09
Rick Purcell           M51          1:56:09
Celia Chen             F53          1:56:09
Christine Greene       F23          1:56:09
Ben Azlein             M10          1:56:10
Alger Syme             M56          1:56:10
Michael Terrell        M15          1:56:10
AGNES PATRONE          F8           1:56:10
Sam Azlein             M49          1:56:10
Candy Bertchie         F52          1:56:10
Benjamin Philips       M16          1:56:10
Mary Slack             F55          1:56:10
Jean Norman            F51          1:56:10
Lisa Mullinaux         F43          1:56:11
Elizabeth VanOsdol     F31          1:56:11
Ray Woodruff           M28          1:56:11
Nancy Thompson         F42          1:56:11
Brian Greene           M24          1:56:11
Derek Neward           M12          1:56:11
Rebecca Woodruff       F28          1:56:12
Patrick Dennis         M8           1:56:12
Monika Magenheim       F32          1:56:12
Lisa Stecina           F31          1:56:12
Keith Slack            M72          1:56:12
MARY ANN MYER          F64          1:56:12
Kay McLellan           F40          1:56:12
Craig Neward           M46          1:56:13
Dan Dennis             M40          1:56:13
Donna Fudge            F42          1:56:13
Gina Carducci          F26          1:56:13
Carol N Ziegenhagen    F55          1:56:13
Kira Thompson          F10          1:56:13
Chuck Cosgrove         M47          1:56:14
Jackson McLellan       M6           1:56:14
Zachary Hafen          M10          1:56:14
Dan McLellan           M39          1:56:14
Felicity Tucker        F30          1:56:14
Nanci Mack             F47          1:56:14
Alice Skok             F8           1:56:14
Dianna McWilliams      F54          1:56:15
Rachelle Lansky        F13          1:56:15
Heidi Garneau          F22          1:56:15
Mike Stiebing          M38          1:56:15
Mark Hafen             M50          1:56:15
Andrea Mullinaux       F11          1:56:15
Carol Templeman        F62          1:56:15
Kelly Mack             F42          1:56:16
Glenda Schoenherr      F42          1:56:16
Anne Skok              F43          1:56:16
Annika Trenberth       F27          1:56:16
Jordan Strother        F8           1:56:17
Nancy Clayton          F53          1:56:17
Leslie Westfall        F42          1:56:17
Emma Skok              F10          1:56:17
Cindy Mydland          F40          1:56:18
Brycie Strother        F39          1:56:18
Stephanie McNair       F37          1:56:19
David Schoenherr       M8           1:56:19
Suzie Murphy           F28          1:56:19
Samantha Evans         F13          1:56:19
Gail Trenberth         F60          1:56:19
Charlie Balter         M7           1:56:19
Anita Simon            F41          1:56:19
Michael Snyder         M38          1:56:20
Lacie Tarver           F9           1:56:20
Beve Farina            F56          1:56:20
Kristen Asplund        F45          1:56:21
Connie Krueger         F65          1:56:21
Martha Edmundson       F53          1:56:21
Tyler Tarver           M10          1:56:21
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Julie Bohn             F47          1:56:21
Beth Carpenter         F34          1:56:21
Lorraine Tarver        F46          1:56:22
Carol Andru            F59          1:56:22
Christopher Joyce      M7           1:56:22
Devyn Hernandez        M6           1:56:22
Ronald Templeman       M60          1:56:22
Jenny Resler           F11          1:56:22
Tyler Fawcett          F24          1:56:22
Beth Kieft             F57          1:56:22
Miriam Gormise         F30          1:56:23
Karen Swathwood        F20          1:56:23
Gordon Kieft           M40          1:56:23
Karen Miller           F55          1:56:23
Chuck Forney           M42          1:56:23
Adrian Van Loozenoord  M62          1:56:23
Donna Narber           F60          1:56:24
Kerry McKillip         F47          1:56:24
Elizabeth Tokheim      F53          1:56:24
Mark Enck              M42          1:56:24
Gordon Pahl            M59          1:56:24
Alissa Koons           F7           1:56:25
Claire Joyce           F37          1:56:25
Tracy Kelley-O'Neill   F41          1:56:25
Sandra Chervenar       F14          1:56:26
Mark Burton            M48          1:56:26
Austin Koons           M9           1:56:26
Patricia Moore         F58          1:56:26
Richard Alber          M67          1:56:26
Carrie May Glastetter  F5           1:56:26
Cheryl Nitz-Hernandez  F39          1:56:27
Bertha Thomas          F70          1:56:27
Donna Smerchek         F51          1:56:27
Terri Smith            F27          1:56:28
Charlene Gordon        F45          1:56:28
Star Wright            F12          1:56:28
Jenae Taylor           F25          1:56:28
Elise Flesher          F48          1:56:29
Fiona Williams         F40          1:56:29
Chade Koons            M33          1:56:29
Jack Burden            M79          1:56:29
Amber Dube             F12          1:56:29
Vanessa Loomis         F16          1:56:30
Savannah Segle         F6           1:56:30
Julie Anne Geisert     F29          1:56:30
Katherine Arpodaca     F56          1:56:31
Christie Segle         F31          1:56:32
Martin Williams        M12          1:56:32
Wendy Gordon           F54          1:56:33
Royanne Bogart         F18          1:56:33
Sabra Sidaire          F31          1:56:33
Pat Jacot              F51          1:56:33
Lyn German             F26          1:56:34
Barbara Stern          F49          1:56:34
Garrett Gerhar         M5           1:56:34
Sallye Howard          F60          1:56:34
Jonathan Edwards       M25          1:56:35
Warren Onken           M50          1:56:35
Marty McDoneld         F51          1:56:35
Christopher Hardy      M28          1:56:35
Jaclyn Hodson          F12          1:56:35
Carla Blakely          F46          1:56:35
Timothy Gerchar        M49          1:56:36
Liz Kunkle             F33          1:56:36
Renee Pabilonia        F23          1:56:36
Elden Hodson           M45          1:56:36
Sydney Brereton        F6           1:56:37
Jonathan James         M18          1:56:37
Beverly Nolan          F71          1:56:37
Deborah Beattie        F42          1:56:37
Pat Kennedy            F45          1:56:37
Paul Ramos             M28          1:56:37
Camella Landrum        F56          1:56:38
Regina Pabilonia       F50          1:56:38
Holly Gerchar          F45          1:56:38
Gwen Benevento         F30          1:56:38
Barbara Simpson        F75          1:56:38
Michael Boehler        M22          1:56:39
Brian Delaney          M44          1:56:39
Christopher Brereton   M32          1:56:39
Theresa Cavalier       F38          1:56:40
Steven Hodson          M11          1:56:40
Jeannine Sorenson      F36          1:56:40
Shiloh Linford         M12          1:56:40
Danny Kwong            M26          1:56:41
Jan Hodson             F44          1:56:41
Cameron Chrisman       M9           1:56:41
Yuk Chong Kwong        F49          1:56:42
Jessica Smallwood      F16          1:56:42
Max Parkinson          M11          1:56:42
Elizabeth Delaney      F7           1:56:42
Amanda Varlese         F12          1:56:43
Scott Kanas            M9           1:56:43
Ellen Keckler          F48          1:56:43
John Julian            M57          1:56:43
Beth Riddle            F65          1:56:43
Michael Hogan          M54          1:56:44
Susan Julian           F53          1:56:44
Sarah Julian           F27          1:56:44
Jennifer Brandon       F24          1:56:44
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Anna Carlson           F29          1:56:44
Kim Kanas              F45          1:56:45
Cynthia Innes          F48          1:56:45
Thomas Beattie         M42          1:56:45
Susan Friberg          F54          1:56:45
Alice Brook            F35          1:56:45
Virgie Engberg         F43          1:56:46
Name Unknown           F19          1:56:46
Russell Burden         M51          1:56:46
Leigh Scheffey         F9           1:56:46
Jacqueline Southern    F57          1:56:46
Bruce Ibbison          M52          1:56:46
Michlene Mankin        F55          1:56:46
Daniel Beattie         M3           1:56:46
Jo Burden              F41          1:56:46
Missy Darnell          F11          1:56:46
Robert Lezama          M31          1:56:46
Claire Cox             F9           1:56:47
Diane Ross             F56          1:56:47
Patty Brandon          F19          1:56:47
Alicia Davies          F17          1:56:47
Soung Compos           F54          1:56:48
Rachel Johns           F13          1:56:48
Keira Stearns          F16          1:56:48
Eliot Sherman-Boemker  M11          1:56:48
Tasha Stearns          F11          1:56:49
Lauren Cotlar          F11          1:56:49
Jeffrey Cox            M48          1:56:49
Melissa Welsh          F10          1:56:49
Franklin Oetting       M41          1:56:49
Alix Heintzman         F12          1:56:49
Fran Nolan             F79          1:56:49
Angela Cho             F13          1:56:49
David Welsh            M50          1:56:50
Kiran Chopra           M59          1:56:50
Howard Stearns         M44          1:56:50
Therese Giorsetti      F47          1:56:50
Marijke Jones          F36          1:56:50
Geri Schrader          F44          1:56:50
Kamla Chopra           F56          1:56:51
Mike Linn              M52          1:56:51
Jessica Schrader       F14          1:56:51
Carrie McGraw          F35          1:56:52
Lisa Loprino           F40          1:56:52
Steven Estle           M42          1:56:52
Roland Vasallo         M54          1:56:52
Diane Reiss            F53          1:56:53
Maggy Dallin-Perry     F33          1:56:53
Kaatje Jones           F11          1:56:53
Theresa Linn           F51          1:56:53
Barb McGraw            F39          1:56:54
Amber England          F14          1:56:54
Sydney Huckfelt        F7           1:56:54
Ellen Reynolds         F53          1:56:55
Becky Finley           F56          1:56:55
Tim Linn               M55          1:56:55
Dorothy Freeman        F20          1:56:55
Mennie Smith           F76          1:56:55
Martha Cosy Leon       F45          1:56:55
Katie Lock             F14          1:56:55
Marybeth Pepper        F33          1:56:56
Diane Hooper           F47          1:56:56
Kyle Byrnes            M11          1:56:56
Lucas Cochrane         M7           1:56:57
Nancy Crossman         F57          1:56:57
AMY SPIELVOGEL         F27          1:56:57
Katie Byrnes           F43          1:56:57
Jim Spink              M43          1:56:58
Constance Stallard     F46          1:56:58
Mike Gempeler          M33          1:56:58
Natalie Byrnes         F8           1:56:58
Lindsay Taylor         F22          1:56:58
Linda Petroff          F53          1:56:58
Leah Sherritt          F47          1:56:58
Jean Tuthill           F75          1:56:59
Harold Block           M62          1:56:59
Vicki Greff            F45          1:56:59
Polly Buster           F41          1:56:59
Annie Gruber           F9           1:56:59
Page Karber            F30          1:56:59
Christopher Petroff    M54          1:57:00
Joe Gruber             M43          1:57:00
Robert Johnson         M68          1:57:00
Lisa Sherritt          F15          1:57:00
Ana Weir               F46          1:57:00
Melanie Huckfelt       F36          1:57:00
Bethany Walker         F30          1:57:00
Terri Borgstrom        F46          1:57:01
Michael Dols           M46          1:57:01
Teylor Greff           F8           1:57:01
Jennifer Glick         F14          1:57:02
Susannah Howard Spink  F9           1:57:02
Danielle Cifrese       F9           1:57:02
Nancy Prater           F55          1:57:02
Christine Kempf        F64          1:57:02
Nicholas Cochrane      M10          1:57:02
Jill Kreutzberg        F40          1:57:02
Stephanie Shepard      F13          1:57:02
Andrew Cornelius       M49          1:57:02
Catherine Glick        F52          1:57:03
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Raewyn Darlington      F35          1:57:03
Nancy Nelson           F69          1:57:03
Paula Chase            F53          1:57:03
Gregory Hernandez      M47          1:57:03
Frank Cifrese          M47          1:57:03
Sophia Latorre         F12          1:57:04
Jacque Kruger          F43          1:57:04
Libbey Lundgren        F51          1:57:04
Patti Drumm            F48          1:57:04
Claire Kruger          F8           1:57:04
Christine Munro        F40          1:57:04
Jim Byrnes             M45          1:57:04
Nancy Jones            F65          1:57:05
Sandy Klocko           F47          1:57:05
Elizabeth Dillon       F38          1:57:05
Gena Burson            F52          1:57:05
Kim McSwain            F43          1:57:05
Clyde Arnette          M39          1:57:05
Mary Wellems           F44          1:57:05
Deborah Weiner         F69          1:57:05
Ryan Wellems           F11          1:57:06
Don Klocko             M51          1:57:06
JoAnn Rice             F53          1:57:06
Judy Nogg              F55          1:57:06
Bonnie Londal          F62          1:57:07
William Darlington     M40          1:57:07
Jody Alderman          F33          1:57:07
John Watt              M51          1:57:07
Vivian Underhill       F13          1:57:07
Jack Burson            M58          1:57:07
Meena Palaniappan      F37          1:57:08
Annie Tucker           F15          1:57:08
Jack Landon            M32          1:57:09
Yanick Camp            F31          1:57:09
Anna Kay Johnson       F51          1:57:09
Vignesh Palaniappan    M11          1:57:10
Jennifer Offinga       F56          1:57:10
Madeline Levac-Camp    F65          1:57:11
Deborah Scheffey       F44          1:57:11
Marcia Van Egmond      F47          1:57:11
Robert Lowe            M74          1:57:11
Corey Byrnes           M5           1:57:11
Rajeev Chawla          M28          1:57:11
Carolyn Neely          F37          1:57:11
Adina Felten           F27          1:57:11
Stanley Van Egmond     M56          1:57:11
Peter Offringa         M63          1:57:12
Sandra McConnell       F51          1:57:13
Riley Gest             M11          1:57:13
Richard Gray           M46          1:57:13
Stephen Gest           M40          1:57:14
Gail Casella           F48          1:57:14
Tali Magoun            F43          1:57:14
L. Paul Beasley        M60          1:57:14
Carol Fattor           F65          1:57:14
 Deleted                            1:57:14
Andrea Neely           F6           1:57:14
Amy Mayes              F34          1:57:15
Cindy McConnell        F44          1:57:15
Willa Hamlin           F52          1:57:15
Nancy Laing            F37          1:57:15
Caroline Buhse         F8           1:57:15
Vaughan Griffiths      M47          1:57:15
Sharon Powers          F60          1:57:16
Frank Casella          M52          1:57:16
Cindy Schaffer         F41          1:57:16
Makenna Coon           F8           1:57:16
Kelly Kuczka           F41          1:57:16
Petra Gest             F15          1:57:16
Will Griffiths         M11          1:57:17
Katelyn Bolding        F12          1:57:17
Janet Anderson         F46          1:57:17
Tom Laing              M38          1:57:17
Ronald Bernal          M38          1:57:17
Amy Doalman            F25          1:57:17
Colby Carter           F38          1:57:18
James Griffiths        M8           1:57:18
Susan Clark            F53          1:57:18
Brenda Anderson        F43          1:57:18
Joe Bundy              M39          1:57:18
Robin Leigh Johnson    F28          1:57:19
Christine Ames         F57          1:57:19
Yen-Ju Beal            F44          1:57:19
Phil Horning           M59          1:57:19
Janet Zacharisen       F42          1:57:19
Emily Wareham          F12          1:57:19
Chelsea M Wittenbaugh  F24          1:57:19
Sandra Priestley       F64          1:57:19
Alpha Hamlin           F53          1:57:19
Phyllis Elshof         F65          1:57:19
Bethann Clow           F35          1:57:20
Alexander Beal         M13          1:57:20
David Johnson          M40          1:57:20
Valerie Griffiths      F46          1:57:20
Desty Richards         F36          1:57:20
Michelle Wareham       F39          1:57:21
Colby Clow             M8           1:57:21
Catherine Horning      F28          1:57:21
Julie Hoerner          F37          1:57:21
Meredith Surbrugg      F8           1:57:22
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Annamarie Ray          F41          1:57:22
Helen Schmitt          F63          1:57:22
Aaron Beal             M8           1:57:22
Lyla Yaner             F12          1:57:22
Rachel Berg            F38          1:57:22
Renee Tschetter        F49          1:57:23
Paul Morrison          M46          1:57:23
Lauren Surbrugg        F10          1:57:23
Kay Daniel             M42          1:57:23
Joanne Ursini          F35          1:57:24
Reed Morrison          M5           1:57:24
Nancy Hohenstein       F48          1:57:24
Timothy G. Hillmer     M44          1:57:25
Peter Hohenstein       M7           1:57:26
Michelle Mohar         F40          1:57:26
Gailyn King            F41          1:57:26
John Morrison          M9           1:57:26
Ann Horning            F55          1:57:26
Kory Crouch            F8           1:57:27
Corinne Brokaw         F55          1:57:27
Sarah Larson           F47          1:57:27
Allison Pletcher       F33          1:57:27
Rebecca Smith          F9           1:57:27
Susan Strader          F34          1:57:27
Patricia Petrozelli    F36          1:57:28
Rachel Smith           F11          1:57:28
Bobby Mohar            M11          1:57:28
June Mac Lennan        F54          1:57:28
Ricardo Cabrera        M35          1:57:28
KATHLEEN JIMENEZ       F48          1:57:29
Georgina Nowak         F51          1:57:29
Kim Baugh              F33          1:57:29
Gavin Bennett          M9           1:57:29
Robin Lanning          F25          1:57:29
Ann Bucenec            F45          1:57:29
Carolyn Zacharisen     F70          1:57:29
CAROL RODARTE          F54          1:57:30
Katie Taylor           F15          1:57:30
Stephanie Bennett      F37          1:57:30
Richard C Williams     M71          1:57:31
Liz Vrettos            F25          1:57:31
Jil Thomason           F30          1:57:31
Anne Zacharisen        M39          1:57:31
Jillian Stone          F13          1:57:31
Sue Mackenzie          F57          1:57:31
Tammy Reed             F36          1:57:31
Margaret Zarnosky      F34          1:57:32
Michael McDonnell      M37          1:57:32
Jane Baxter            F57          1:57:32
Rick Surbrugg          M40          1:57:32
Alyssa Simpson         F10          1:57:32
Jenny Reed             F13          1:57:33
Lucy Simpson           F37          1:57:33
Willie Fernandez       M31          1:57:33
Harriet Fox            F45          1:57:33
Kathleen Collins       F40          1:57:34
Debbie Hanzlik         F42          1:57:34
Lisa Garcia            F24          1:57:34
Frank Saponaro         M34          1:57:34
Jennifer Wagner Fernan F32          1:57:34
Barb Pariseau          F58          1:57:35
Arlene Terry           F61          1:57:35
Polly Jessen           F37          1:57:35
Ariel Wagner           F6           1:57:35
Penelope Schwind       F60          1:57:35
Jennifer Tanis         F8           1:57:35
Laren Claman           F43          1:57:36
Louis Higgginbotham    M65          1:57:36
Anthony Hanzlik        M8           1:57:36
Denise Landry          F27          1:57:37
Carol Vancura          F53          1:57:37
Leonard Tanis          M53          1:57:37
Pii Aui                M38          1:57:37
Susan Hofland          F37          1:57:38
Casey Finkel           F9           1:57:38
Dawn Wolcott           F40          1:57:38
Amber Mornes           F31          1:57:39
Heidi Hofland          F7           1:57:39
Beth Mundis            F53          1:57:39
Dorothy Francis        F47          1:57:39
Danielle Williamson    F36          1:57:39
Paige Hanson           F8           1:57:39
Winslow Lundy          F54          1:57:39
Julie Nipert           F43          1:57:40
Valarie Hanson         F23          1:57:40
Chuck Lehman           M66          1:57:40
Regina Hodel           F32          1:57:40
Kathleen Skibitsky     F43          1:57:40
Patty Jessen           F75          1:57:40
Kim Luytgaarden        F37          1:57:40
Paula Jesse            F34          1:57:40
Michael Mann           M9           1:57:40
Sierra Williamson      F9           1:57:40
Karen Johnson          F61          1:57:41
Micaela Presbury       F49          1:57:41
Diana Skibitsky        F9           1:57:41
Donna Chapla           F41          1:57:41
Kathryn Bernstein      F10          1:57:42
Ken Finkel             M49          1:57:42
Geraldine Young        F79          1:57:42
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Margaret Garcia        F76          1:57:43
John Mann              M43          1:57:43
Maribel Williams       F61          1:57:43
Jacey Cargill          F10          1:57:43
Kayla Bishop           F16          1:57:43
Chris Pagratis         M13          1:57:43
Carolyn Brown          F58          1:57:43
Gayle Tenorio          F30          1:57:43
Mary Marlino           F49          1:57:44
Emilia Pollauf         F22          1:57:44
Tori Hanson            F            1:57:44
Patti Ross             F62          1:57:44
June Taylor            F69          1:57:44
Carol Meier            F44          1:57:44
John Lanning           M58          1:57:45
Stacey Mann            F49          1:57:45
Joann McCormack        F40          1:57:45
Marilyn Fedge          F60          1:57:45
Judy Fricke            F58          1:57:46
John Hanson            M40          1:57:46
Daniel Page            M39          1:57:46
Claire Mann            F11          1:57:46
Cortney Warren         F13          1:57:46
Amelia Bolme           F73          1:57:46
Kathryn Pollauf        F22          1:57:46
Kathy Stoner           F35          1:57:46
Hans Fedge             M63          1:57:47
Debbie Blanchard       F42          1:57:47
Jeanne Nay             F66          1:57:47
Beverly Springer       F71          1:57:47
Barb Newsom            F39          1:57:47
Nancy Miller           F53          1:57:48
Nancy Peltz            F55          1:57:48
Julie Fricke           F33          1:57:48
Eleanor Nay-Chiles     F57          1:57:49
TJ Serl                F15          1:57:49
Caroline Harmon        F40          1:57:50
Lauren Glover          F8           1:57:50
David Penzkover        M27          1:57:50
Leslie Feuerborn       F50          1:57:50
Stephanie Cook         F33          1:57:50
Phil Penningroth       M59          1:57:51
Kathy Crouch           F44          1:57:51
Matthew Siverman       M48          1:57:51
Crystal Perrin         F15          1:57:51
Ann Wolfe              F54          1:57:51
John D Frontczak       M9           1:57:51
Roni Almon             F55          1:57:52
Diane Glover           F50          1:57:52
Brent Kaji             M31          1:57:52
Kelsey Burd            F13          1:57:52
Lindsay Feuerborn      F20          1:57:53
Terry Henze            M53          1:57:53
John Kehrer            M53          1:57:53
Anna Silverman         F18          1:57:53
Denise Frontczak       F42          1:57:53
Keith Conway           M74          1:57:53
Susan McFetridge       F57          1:57:54
Melissa Underhill      F12          1:57:54
Sam Schuler            M8           1:57:54
Myles Davis            M9           1:57:54
Susan Riggins          F25          1:57:55
Tamera Van Spriell     F59          1:57:55
Barb Gibbs             F60          1:57:55
Don Burd               M49          1:57:55
Misty Atnip            F26          1:57:55
Andrea Mehling         F26          1:57:56
Judy Savage            F32          1:57:56
Kelley Schuler         F38          1:57:56
Lew Grothe             M49          1:57:57
Jeanne Brown           F41          1:57:57
Shannon Lewis          F9           1:57:57
John McFetridge        M62          1:57:57
Mary Lewis             F45          1:57:58
Karen McKeown          F25          1:57:58
Rich Lamphere          M33          1:57:59
Tina Brachle           F25          1:57:59
Thomas Dickson-Hunt    M9           1:57:59
Travis Pilarcik        M11          1:57:59
Kendall Miller         M49          1:58:00
Chelsea Brown          F12          1:58:00
Cheryl Reisig          F47          1:58:00
Kirsten Lamphere       F35          1:58:00
Mark Atwater           M48          1:58:00
Sherry Waters          F33          1:58:00
Casey Mazurkiewicz     F39          1:58:01
Jeanine Lee            F26          1:58:01
Leslie Creager-Bohms   F44          1:58:01
Judy Riede             F53          1:58:01
Alice Lamphere         F9           1:58:01
Madeline Lamphere      F1           1:58:01
Kristin Fehlmann       F33          1:58:02
Stacy Davis            F33          1:58:02
Dennis Channer         M52          1:58:02
Jamie Reisig           F19          1:58:02
Debbie Anastasi        F45          1:58:02
Rick Bedell            M43          1:58:03
Amy Onate              F5           1:58:03
Gail Pederson          F47          1:58:03
Andrew Colella         M31          1:58:03
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Connie Leserman        F52          1:58:04
Judy Krueger           F58          1:58:04
Christina McNamara     F51          1:58:04
Chris Kingdon          M43          1:58:04
Amber Cass             F33          1:58:04
Daren Anderson         M33          1:58:05
Patricia Hernandez     F39          1:58:05
Bonny Enoka            F49          1:58:05
Kay Sieroslawski       F61          1:58:05
Jana Ikeda             F31          1:58:05
Jordan Bedell          M11          1:58:05
Roger Enoka            M53          1:58:06
Jean-Marc Petit        M40          1:58:06
Alexander Petit        M12          1:58:07
Penni Hernandez        F41          1:58:07
Julianne Scavo         F10          1:58:08
Caroline Besley        F18          1:58:08
June Watzman           F73          1:58:08
Helan Lechner          F38          1:58:08
Kathy Andrae           F45          1:58:08
Catherine Petit        F40          1:58:09
Michelle Wildman       F9           1:58:10
Laura Petit            F14          1:58:10
Nicholas Van Der Vegt  M8           1:58:10
Sharon Ekin            F56          1:58:11
Billie Wall            F72          1:58:11
Kate Rosenlof          F8           1:58:11
Marilyn Blinderman     F63          1:58:12
Luke Johnson           M11          1:58:12
Andrea Muldoon         F49          1:58:12
Jack Ekin              M57          1:58:12
Mike Rosenlof          M43          1:58:12
Krista Mullen          F14          1:58:13
Kendall Scavo          F10          1:58:13
Laura Carspecken       F13          1:58:13
Natalie Blinderman     F35          1:58:13
David Wolenski         M40          1:58:13
Ashley Ciraco          F24          1:58:14
Christie Dudley        F52          1:58:14
Michael Bartoseuz      M50          1:58:14
Bonnie Carspecken      F50          1:58:14
Scott Anderson         M11          1:58:14
Willie Alexander       F67          1:58:15
Zachary Fifer          M10          1:58:16
Barbara Lamm           F61          1:58:16
Austin Williams        M8           1:58:16
Whitney Broerstra      F15          1:58:16
Ken Scavo              M43          1:58:16
Theresa Wissemann      F51          1:58:16
Lisa Bailey            F44          1:58:17
Kyle Williams          M10          1:58:17
Stacey Masia           F43          1:58:17
Jenny McConville       F14          1:58:17
Karen Williams         F37          1:58:17
Sally Shankman         F59          1:58:18
Linda Blake            F59          1:58:18
Laura Oldright         F19          1:58:18
Morgan Farrar          F8           1:58:18
Ally Bailey            F47          1:58:18
William Burger         M72          1:58:19
Christopher Bartow     M15          1:58:19
Debbie Bartosewcz      F43          1:58:19
Soloman Shankman       M86          1:58:20
Cammy Cloman           F48          1:58:20
Elizabeth Leif         F54          1:58:21
Don Blake              M67          1:58:21
Hillel Segal           M56          1:58:21
Katrina Peterson       F37          1:58:21
Melanie Maddocks       F31          1:58:22
Max Larson             M5           1:58:22
Constance Holden       F52          1:58:22
Julaine Radiel         F52          1:58:22
Valerie Chrisman       F15          1:58:22
Rena Segal             F55          1:58:22
Vincent Knight         M15          1:58:23
Catherine Abel         F41          1:58:23
Michael Laudick        M7           1:58:23
Frank Kingdon          M44          1:58:23
Mary Long              F37          1:58:23
Alexis Mink            F8           1:58:24
Sholeh Fitzpatrick     F47          1:58:24
Cynthia Laudick        F46          1:58:24
Emily Cerny            F9           1:58:24
Jesse Larson           F8           1:58:25
Mary McCarthy          F53          1:58:25
Jane Ann Hebert        F58          1:58:25
Mary Jane Fenex        F40          1:58:25
Renee Cerny            F37          1:58:26
Sandy Baxter-Grimsley  F37          1:58:26
Lisa Mink              F42          1:58:26
Darlene Green          F60          1:58:27
Angela Moreno-Long     F8           1:58:27
Tricia Anson           F41          1:58:27
Karin Kuffner          F32          1:58:28
Alexa Kane             F4           1:58:28
Dana Rains             F25          1:58:28
Gary Switser           M63          1:58:28
Conner Fudge           M11          1:58:28
Andreea Anson          F13          1:58:28
Natasha Tiff           F25          1:58:28
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Charles Piechota       M49          1:58:29
Rafael Moreno          M42          1:58:29
Jessica Waldman        F42          1:58:29
Emily Barnsley         F11          1:58:29
Jennifer Price         F24          1:58:29
Patti Fudge            F47          1:58:29
Shiloh Hertz           M9           1:58:29
Charlotte Sorenson     F62          1:58:29
Gerald Hertz           M46          1:58:30
Nora Cheek             F51          1:58:30
Joyce Eggleston        F39          1:58:31
Ilana Hertz            F5           1:58:31
Kerry Cheek            F9           1:58:31
Ann Barnsley           F42          1:58:32
Kenneth Epstein        M43          1:58:32
David Spear            M28          1:58:32
Tasha Rotella          F9           1:58:32
Tiffany Tirpack        F29          1:58:33
DEBBIE WATKINS         F39          1:58:34
Cindy Lammey           F39          1:58:34
Lauren Mitchell        F14          1:58:34
Shanan Fitts           F34          1:58:34
Diane Wyn              F55          1:58:34
Susan Johnson          F44          1:58:34
Emma Barnsley          F64          1:58:34
Kayla Lammey           F10          1:58:34
Emilio Lobato          M42          1:58:34
Francene Simpson       F51          1:58:35
Abby Allen             F9           1:58:35
Trent Carr             M10          1:58:35
Jeff Cheek             M44          1:58:35
Shevis Johnson         M6           1:58:35
Kay Ryan-Cade          F50          1:58:35
Christina Rotella      F30          1:58:35
Chelsie Hopperstad     F15          1:58:35
Roberta Epstein        F44          1:58:35
Dina Allen             F32          1:58:36
Neal Ritter            M15          1:58:36
Colin Brown            M15          1:58:36
Courtney Gaskins       F8           1:58:37
Matthew Allen          M7           1:58:37
Holley Lull            F12          1:58:37
Heather Tuccio         F31          1:58:38
Randy Allen            M39          1:58:38
Robert Meissbach       M17          1:58:38
Bill Gaskins           M35          1:58:38
Brett Hoffman          M14          1:58:38
Jayne Ellis            F9           1:58:39
Katherine Kiesel       F60          1:58:39
Caitlain Helton        F12          1:58:39
Rebecca Megill         F15          1:58:40
Lauren Bronstein       F6           1:58:40
Phyllis Howard         F68          1:58:40
Susanne Kuemmerer      F34          1:58:41
Dorta Mcnaul           F60          1:58:41
Kenneth Fite           M70          1:58:41
Mark Bronstein         M46          1:58:41
Jennifer Orgolini      F33          1:58:42
D.H. Gordon            M64          1:58:42
Abi Gaskins            F33          1:58:42
Shannon Topham         M34          1:58:42
Angela Albaiz          F47          1:58:42
Jeanie Harlow          F44          1:58:42
DEBBIE GARCIA          F53          1:58:43
Bobbi Hays             F74          1:58:43
Sarah Megill           F19          1:58:43
Linda Goodman          F56          1:58:43
Jill Jones             F49          1:58:43
Kate Snead             F14          1:58:44
Abbey Case             F9           1:58:44
Irene Oliver           F30          1:58:44
Ernest Kuemmerer       M60          1:58:44
Julie Parker           F15          1:58:44
Heather Todd           F16          1:58:44
Alexandra Huff         F12          1:58:45
Linda Webster          F61          1:58:45
Robert Wampler         M51          1:58:45
Peter Orgolini         M29          1:58:45
Glenna Wooderson       F49          1:58:46
Laurel Alterman        F56          1:58:46
Cyndy Brooks           F59          1:58:47
Peter Troller          M37          1:58:47
Anna HoSang            F11          1:58:47
Kathleen Kollar        F62          1:58:47
Kathryn Barth          F59          1:58:48
Anne Brickley          F32          1:58:48
Elizabeth Kollar       F26          1:58:48
Marykate Hanna         F14          1:58:49
Ernie Ohara            M62          1:58:49
Tina Collen            F48          1:58:49
Margaret Brown         F48          1:58:49
Diane Brennan          F53          1:58:49
Kantilal Patel         M59          1:58:49
Maya Flint             F9           1:58:50
Daniel Keller          M3           1:58:50
Janine Jones           F31          1:58:50
Maggie Konz            F9           1:58:50
Meredith Barlow        F17          1:58:50
Naomi Flint-Winicki    F36          1:58:51
Deborah McNulty        F40          1:58:51
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Gwen Stroup            F30          1:58:51
Erin Walrath           F16          1:58:52
Evan Flint             M4           1:58:52
Marjorie Allbright     F82          1:58:52
Donald Jones           M55          1:58:52
Robert Flint           M63          1:58:52
Patrick Danaher        M11          1:58:53
Jake Brooks            M59          1:58:53
Mindy Halloran         F37          1:58:53
Cori Riddle            F29          1:58:53
S Jewell               F43          1:58:54
Michael Konz           M46          1:58:54
Matthew Danaher        M9           1:58:54
Chelsea A. Hansen      F11          1:58:54
Charles Yaner          M52          1:58:55
Fran Switser           F63          1:58:55
Norine Barton          F64          1:58:56
Bruce Ralston          M61          1:58:56
nancy Piechota         F49          1:58:56
Jennifer Jacobsen      F32          1:58:56
Loy Gifford            F63          1:58:56
Sally Dyer             F29          1:58:56
Annie Sutton           F22          1:58:56
Luis Acosta            M59          1:58:57
Claire Zoller          F70          1:58:57
Raelyn Morse           F13          1:58:58
Sydney Reva Loy Powers F14          1:58:58
Pete Pallis            M42          1:58:58
Maribeth Glass         F31          1:58:58
Michelle Ralston       F45          1:58:58
Karen Volpe            F46          1:58:58
Melvin Gifford         M64          1:58:58
Laura Jacobsen         F6           1:58:59
Sarah Danaher          F45          1:58:59
Karen Dailey           F58          1:58:59
Kate Butcher           F40          1:59:00
Erin Hetherington      F41          1:59:00
Joe Natale             M28          1:59:00
Elke Abitbol           F67          1:59:00
Kevin Luff             M37          1:59:01
Gary Wildebrandt       M49          1:59:01
Kornelia Juliani       F46          1:59:01
Holly Boyd             F22          1:59:01
Naomi McNaul           F27          1:59:01
Stefanie Fromholzer    F8           1:59:02
Jennifer Foellmer      F23          1:59:02
Anne DiCola            F22          1:59:02
Connie Compos          F32          1:59:02
Savannah Scheider      F8           1:59:02
Bud Biggers            M            1:59:02
Girish Krishnan        M29          1:59:02
Tom Thuis              M44          1:59:03
Ronald Compos          M64          1:59:04
Robin Luff             F37          1:59:04
Dennis Fromholzer      M49          1:59:04
Anne-Marie Patrie      F40          1:59:05
Kathleen Murphy        F25          1:59:05
Jil Godesiabois        F48          1:59:05
Jaqua Abitbol          F43          1:59:06
Rebecca Bolding        F8           1:59:07
Barbara Claus          F48          1:59:07
Jennifer Davison       F30          1:59:07
Ali Godesiabois        F8           1:59:07
Cheryl Babovec         F46          1:59:07
Paul Davison           M33          1:59:08
Carol Wildebrandt      F44          1:59:08
Kaylee Blevins         F5           1:59:09
Simon Nading           M14          1:59:09
Yvonne Nelson          F62          1:59:10
Lindsay Coe            F4           1:59:10
Julie Mesdag           F43          1:59:10
Shera Nading           F12          1:59:10
Michael Mesdag         M10          1:59:10
Phil Mesdag            M41          1:59:11
Jamie Blevins          F34          1:59:11
Scott Coe              M36          1:59:11
Lola Fuhrmann          F51          1:59:12
David Schaafsma        M63          1:59:12
Randy Griffin          M12          1:59:12
Rhonda Hamner          F39          1:59:12
William Allen          M50          1:59:12
Kellie Coe             F34          1:59:13
Anne Hamner            F9           1:59:13
Kim Nalley             F35          1:59:13
David Blevins          M37          1:59:13
Jo Moeller             F51          1:59:13
Rachael Hamner         F11          1:59:13
Cheri Stivers          F38          1:59:14
Kathleen Freebern      F42          1:59:14
Bridgett Turley        F27          1:59:14
Evie Schaafsma         F61          1:59:14
Jane Brouwer           F36          1:59:15
Matthew Linford        M11          1:59:15
Michael Hall           M35          1:59:16
Samuel Stiners         M8           1:59:16
Eddins McNealy         M33          1:59:16
Mary Lynn Brown        F40          1:59:17
Patricia Dimond        F49          1:59:17
Mary Ann Tribbia       F51          1:59:17
Jamie Allan            F12          1:59:17
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Jamie Salvadore        F49          1:59:18
David Dimond           M50          1:59:18
Kimmy Travner          F7           1:59:18
Alisha Stoltz          F27          1:59:19
Eric Zubler            M38          1:59:19
Jack Peterson          M6           1:59:20
Kayla Conarro          F8           1:59:20
Gary Trauner           M43          1:59:20
Ravi Dykema            M50          1:59:20
Gail Marks             F53          1:59:20
Randall M. Sorensen    M53          1:59:20
Ben Trauner            M8           1:59:21
Heather Stoneman       F26          1:59:21
Kyle Conarro           M7           1:59:21
Kryn Dykema            M12          1:59:21
Connie Zubler          F34          1:59:21
Victor Bovine          M60          1:59:21
Jhonaye Deleon         F12          1:59:22
Pat Biggers            F            1:59:22
Luke Peterson          M8           1:59:22
Scott Firstenberg      M43          1:59:23
Shahadah Taylor        F33          1:59:23
Scott Jaramillo        M9           1:59:23
Terry Trauner          F41          1:59:23
Karen Methfessel       F47          1:59:23
Tim Conarro            M41          1:59:23
Richard Peterson       M39          1:59:23
Kathy Travner          F41          1:59:24
Jordan Firstenberg     M9           1:59:24
Elizabeth Kron         F15          1:59:24
Geri Gilman            F47          1:59:24
Cynthia Peterson       F35          1:59:25
Nicholas Bovine        M9           1:59:25
Ani Christianian       F9           1:59:25
Robert Sorensen        M48          1:59:25
Jeremy Firstenberg     M11          1:59:25
Zachary Studer         M11          1:59:26
George Stevens         M75          1:59:26
John Shults            M37          1:59:26
Virginia Carducci      F51          1:59:26
Garen Chucovich        M7           1:59:27
Judy Winquest          F37          1:59:27
Marie Lamysere         F56          1:59:27
Katie Fletcher         F8           1:59:27
Cyndie Fletcher        F38          1:59:28
William Smith          M49          1:59:28
Beth Mooney            F47          1:59:28
Verda McConnell        F86          1:59:29
Elisabeth Kingery      F29          1:59:29
Katie Webb             F10          1:59:29
Natalie Talley         F26          1:59:29
Kathryn Bevan          F51          1:59:29
Dallas Hall            M8           1:59:29
Melissa Parker         F47          1:59:29
Arpie Chucovich        F40          1:59:29
Charles Hall           M36          1:59:30
Erin Cosgrove          F13          1:59:30
Robert Renner          M44          1:59:30
Lynn Streeter          F53          1:59:30
Carol Smith            F62          1:59:30
Luke Haeger            M8           1:59:30
Mark Talley            M27          1:59:30
David McGillivary      M51          1:59:30
Jeanne Visvader        F51          1:59:30
Susan Haeger           F46          1:59:31
Grant Renner           M9           1:59:31
Kevin Webb             M6           1:59:31
Justin Baucke          M14          1:59:31
Judy Mattson           F59          1:59:32
Kelly Seward           F14          1:59:32
Elaine Levy            F63          1:59:32
Tiffany Milne          F22          1:59:32
Leah Regan-Smith       F10          1:59:32
Lisa Webb              F40          1:59:32
Marie Renner           F41          1:59:33
Connor P Glynn         M10          1:59:33
Miranda Revin          F33          1:59:33
Debbie Seward          F50          1:59:33
Beth Zacharisen        F28          1:59:34
Janice Buhmann         F55          1:59:34
Gary Parker            M57          1:59:34
Eugene Yen             M30          1:59:34
Manisa Jones-Riddick   F12          1:59:35
Phillip J Glynn        M48          1:59:35
Ian Bouillion          M8           1:59:36
Jenna Frazier          F11          1:59:36
Kinsey Morley          F7           1:59:37
Lynn Mayer             F38          1:59:37
Candice Bartholomew    F33          1:59:37
Arielle Yarbrough      F11          1:59:38
Susan Wirth            F41          1:59:38
Janette Baucke         F44          1:59:38
Rosemary Glynn         F48          1:59:38
Shani Riddick          F7           1:59:38
Leson Hansen-Dunkley   F37          1:59:38
Kristen Styf           F26          1:59:38
Darvin Jones           M13          1:59:39
Diana Bernier          F48          1:59:39
Sandra Naffziger       F24          1:59:39
Seth Baucke            M10          1:59:39
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Dayna Green            F41          1:59:39
Shawn Allan            F48          1:59:39
Nathan Lawrence        M8           1:59:39
Barb Lawrence          F44          1:59:40
Diane Hale             F40          1:59:40
Steve Wilson           M27          1:59:40
Helen Woolery          F84          1:59:40
Samantha Kutter        F16          1:59:40
Senakhu Donald-Riddick F40          1:59:40
Judy Morley            F37          1:59:40
Kathy Shoemaker        F50          1:59:41
Sarah Pykkonen         F7           1:59:41
Rachna Rawat           F42          1:59:41
Rebecca Sheffield      F12          1:59:41
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:59:41
Anthony Romero         M17          1:59:41
Wendy Fuhrmann         F29          1:59:41
Ian McPherson          M6           1:59:41
Rick Riddick           M40          1:59:42
Chris Mattivi          M43          1:59:42
Jolie Bernstein        F47          1:59:42
Marti Sharman          F58          1:59:42
Cheryl Blum Garcia     F41          1:59:42
 Unknown Runner        M99          1:59:42
Monica Haenselman      F39          1:59:42
Chad Baucke            M9           1:59:42
Diane Yates            F46          1:59:42
Patrick Dyer           M29          1:59:43
Jacob Sheffield        M10          1:59:43
Nancy Blackwood        F46          1:59:43
Mary Pat Barlow        F44          1:59:44
Victoria McPherson     F42          1:59:44
Rosemary McBride       F78          1:59:44
Jaime Shoemaker        F17          1:59:44
Lucas Bullen-Bernstein M10          1:59:44
Roger Strickland       M41          1:59:45
Janet Bucher           F54          1:59:45
Bradley Griffey        M6           1:59:46
Elisabeth Relin        F50          1:59:46
David Chop             M7           1:59:46
Kristi Gaspar          F25          1:59:46
Joanna Barbaran        F10          1:59:46
Susanne Janeba         F33          1:59:46
Ryan Linderman         M28          1:59:46
Heather Collaton       F42          1:59:47
Dick Youngquist        M74          1:59:47
Rosalie Sheffield      F43          1:59:47
Sheila Williams        F33          1:59:48
Nathalie Moyen         F31          1:59:48
Jan Cooper             F55          1:59:48
Sharon Bricker         F55          1:59:49
Jennifer Linderman     F35          1:59:49
Carol Chop             F45          1:59:49
Jeff Braden            M14          1:59:49
Robert Eckel           M54          1:59:49
Kaylee Withrow         F15          1:59:49
Kelly Tetrault         F33          1:59:49
Catherine Taylor       F57          1:59:50
Sarah Pollock          F12          1:59:50
Patricia Stratman      F55          1:59:51
Staci Helms            F12          1:59:51
Juli Barbaran          F40          1:59:52
Justin Casey           M28          1:59:52
Emily Chop             F10          1:59:52
Dave Bricker           M53          1:59:53
Penelope Acosta        F58          1:59:53
Cristie Pobuda         F49          1:59:53
Rich Cendali           M56          1:59:53
Mary Kaye Pierce       F47          1:59:53
Lisa Thibault          F26          1:59:53
K Brown                F39          1:59:54
Jan Beccia             F45          1:59:54
S Ludwig               F56          1:59:54
Sean McNees            M11          1:59:55
Christel Walrath       F50          1:59:55
Kayla Lawrence         F13          1:59:55
Melissa Ludwig         F26          1:59:55
Gertrude Barlow        F73          1:59:56
Delaida Simms          F53          1:59:56
Jane Bonn              F64          1:59:57
JoAnne Lewis           F43          1:59:57
Barry Vant-Hull        M38          1:59:57
Marty Spears           F54          1:59:57
Amy Fanning            F30          1:59:57
Irwin Kornfeld         M65          1:59:58
Emily Plage            F14          1:59:58
Linda Kornfeld         F63          1:59:58
Thomas Murphy          M40          1:59:58
Michael Vetowich       M35          1:59:59
Danny Abila            M32          1:59:59
Larry Nelson           M47          1:59:59
Ardice Hoagland        F56          1:59:59
Linda Cain             F55          1:59:59
Tanner Cahoon          M7           1:59:59
Kevin Fenton           M43          2:00:00
Maya Ellis             F6           2:00:00
Jeff Cote              M28          2:00:00
Laura Abila            F30          2:00:00
Jeremy Brouwer         M10          2:00:00
Mandy Sollis           F35          2:00:00
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Mark Elliot            M41          2:00:01
Glenda Oliver          F59          2:00:02
Caroline Fenton        F46          2:00:02
Shayne Madsen          F53          2:00:02
Kelly Elliott          F40          2:00:02
Lisa Vetowich          F36          2:00:02
John Glezen            M36          2:00:02
Michael Crepeau        M24          2:00:03
Steve Ellis            M40          2:00:03
Carrie Tempalski       F30          2:00:04
Marika Zurinskas       F20          2:00:04
Che Rippinger          F36          2:00:04
Lawrence Dropiewski    M71          2:00:05
Valorie Simpson        F48          2:00:05
Sandy Rothman          M57          2:00:05
Alyssandra Hossler     F25          2:00:05
Thomas Nygren          M48          2:00:05
Madison Walker         F12          2:00:05
Evan Flynn             F6           2:00:05
Catherine Barnes       F34          2:00:05
Rachael Kimbrough      F12          2:00:06
Chelsea Quilling       F12          2:00:06
Corley Hicks           F6           2:00:06
Kacia Ray              F14          2:00:06
Lori Hight             F45          2:00:06
Micheline Goulart      F13          2:00:07
Deanna Weyhrich        F37          2:00:07
Robb Kimbrough         M47          2:00:07
Marsha Harris-Rothman  F54          2:00:07
Lynne Murray           F39          2:00:07
Francine Slack         F39          2:00:07
Judith Ray             F63          2:00:07
David Weaver           M11          2:00:08
Kyla Ray               F10          2:00:08
Andrew Flynn           M39          2:00:08
Andre Bouillion        M8           2:00:08
Christine Shaw         F46          2:00:08
Nancy Sunkel           F59          2:00:08
Joann Zender           F68          2:00:08
Kristen Truman         F31          2:00:08
Grant Krevitzer        M28          2:00:08
David Ladd             M66          2:00:08
Jennifer Quilling      F41          2:00:09
Francine Weaver        F48          2:00:09
Soraya Smith           F37          2:00:10
Judy Bouillion         F43          2:00:10
Debby Cella            F52          2:00:10
Jan Rachid             F54          2:00:10
Sean Haley             M11          2:00:10
Sue Moore              F62          2:00:11
Barbara Keller         F46          2:00:11
Diane Iman             F28          2:00:11
Aidan Smith            M5           2:00:11
Al Gonzales            M49          2:00:12
Mickie Dell            F43          2:00:12
Hannah Keller          F11          2:00:12
Lois Klearman          F65          2:00:12
Laurie Baumgartner     F9           2:00:12
Bryan Kemler           M31          2:00:12
Cathy Manchester       F54          2:00:13
Rodney Smith           M40          2:00:13
Spencer Keller         M50          2:00:13
Kyle Iman              M29          2:00:14
Talvin Smith           M3           2:00:14
Laura Dougan           F53          2:00:14
Alice Ladd             F65          2:00:14
Mary Anne Parker       F57          2:00:14
Sandy Shea Gonzales    F46          2:00:14
Kristin Zigurs         F16          2:00:14
Summer Cast            F6           2:00:14
Cassandra Haley        F13          2:00:15
Max Silverman          M7           2:00:15
Joel Silverman         M46          2:00:15
Shannon Cahoon         F37          2:00:15
Corene  A. Chatfield   F55          2:00:15
Sol Shapiro            M73          2:00:15
Marley Kemler          F9           2:00:16
Patty Walter           F44          2:00:16
Beth Harrison          F38          2:00:16
Corky Pike             M61          2:00:16
Sharon Siler           F51          2:00:16
Janice Richardson      F44          2:00:17
Kristi Valdez          F10          2:00:17
Michelle Stewart       F25          2:00:17
Janessa Brown-Stonbrak F15          2:00:17
Maryanne Cast          F44          2:00:17
Dave Reese             M56          2:00:17
Maureen Blunt          F35          2:00:17
Robert Richardson      M52          2:00:18
Amy Baumgartner        F12          2:00:18
Taylor Hale            F6           2:00:18
Ryan Rose              M16          2:00:18
John Hoerath           M69          2:00:18
Stephanie Carter       F25          2:00:18
Alicia Thuis           F15          2:00:19
Jazlyn Myers           F9           2:00:19
Erin Okeefe            F33          2:00:19
John Lamb              M42          2:00:19
Dave Shaw              M46          2:00:19
Paul Cella             M57          2:00:20
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Anne Martin            F17          2:00:20
Janet Hale             F38          2:00:20
Jessica Myers          F12          2:00:20
Wilhelmina Gilmer      F61          2:00:20
Dana Lamb              F5           2:00:20
Margaret Shapiro       F69          2:00:21
Donna Gerren           F47          2:00:21
Katherine Philips      F18          2:00:22
David Martin           M25          2:00:22
Nina Barry             F21          2:00:22
Judy Byrd              F32          2:00:23
Corkie Ramey           F60          2:00:23
Richard Gerren         M50          2:00:23
Cornelia Gilmer        F24          2:00:23
Elizabeth  Beth  Nelso F10          2:00:23
Cheryl Schooley        F37          2:00:24
Joann Rosenbaum        F61          2:00:24
Amy Bolding            F39          2:00:24
Stef Pascal            F30          2:00:24
Jean Haas              F49          2:00:24
Macie Musick           F16          2:00:25
Sonya Haas             F52          2:00:25
Daniella McCarthy      F7           2:00:25
Nancy Calore           F48          2:00:25
Jocelyn Nelson         F46          2:00:25
Jane Myers             F38          2:00:26
Ingrid Brisbin         F29          2:00:26
Peggy Gordon           F40          2:00:26
Maureen Vndlin         F27          2:00:26
Manda Musick           F12          2:00:26
Dillon Holden          M9           2:00:27
Mitty Spidell          F40          2:00:27
Tyler Brisbin          M10          2:00:27
Rachel Spidell         F11          2:00:27
Bonnie Giles           F58          2:00:27
Brittany Long          F10          2:00:28
Gary Giles             M59          2:00:28
Joseph Harberg         M12          2:00:28
Jay Buster             M47          2:00:28
Kenneth Park           M62          2:00:28
Katharine Bland        F14          2:00:28
Bette Green            F57          2:00:28
Annette Sorenson       F18          2:00:29
Sandy Smith            F61          2:00:29
Linda Solano           F40          2:00:29
Jason Xuna             M21          2:00:30
Ryan Solano            M6           2:00:30
Tara Ganger            F18          2:00:30
Kristin Fields         F47          2:00:30
Beth Baumgartner       F40          2:00:31
Roberta Park           F58          2:00:31
Mark McGuirt           M32          2:00:31
Jana Hodges            F33          2:00:31
Kristine Diehl         F32          2:00:31
Christopher Solano     M10          2:00:31
Marri Maddux           F8           2:00:32
Jennifer Bogner        F18          2:00:32
Lauren Getty           F10          2:00:32
Olga Xuna              F54          2:00:32
Carol Haumesser        F41          2:00:32
Julie Getty            F45          2:00:33
Scott Haumesser        M43          2:00:33
Jeanne Rose            F47          2:00:33
Laura Dugan            F60          2:00:34
Patti Nelson           F49          2:00:34
Patricia Draznin       F51          2:00:34
Rachal Noell           F13          2:00:34
Melissa Rohret         F19          2:00:34
Becky Sinor            F16          2:00:35
Kate Stern             F11          2:00:35
Ariel Johnson          F10          2:00:35
Carol Demos            F41          2:00:35
Evan Belknap           M22          2:00:35
Mary Kay Wedum         F55          2:00:36
Wendy Senn             F35          2:00:36
Scott Prestidge        M25          2:00:36
Margaret Phelan        F40          2:00:37
Hope Solomon           F55          2:00:37
Dan Chase              M27          2:00:37
Chad Leland            M26          2:00:37
Nan Belknap            F56          2:00:37
Scott Smallwood        M8           2:00:37
Timothy Rose           M42          2:00:37
Daniele Armijo         F26          2:00:38
George Thompson        M60          2:00:38
Blair Smallwood        M50          2:00:38
Karen Rose             F42          2:00:38
Lauren Mangold         F14          2:00:39
Michele Steinbaugh     F13          2:00:39
Jeffrey Senn           M45          2:00:39
Don Kaufman            M58          2:00:39
John Urbanowicz        M79          2:00:39
Laura Urbanowicz       F76          2:00:39
Kelley Gorman          F25          2:00:39
Susan Hall             F44          2:00:40
Deane Bowers           F50          2:00:40
Eric Blough            M35          2:00:40
Doug York              M50          2:00:41
Rachael Hoover         F12          2:00:41
Tim Mackie             M45          2:00:41

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 396/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Daniel Beckley         M60          2:00:41
Robin Duclos           F44          2:00:42
Sharon Hillyard        F58          2:00:42
Denise Roth            F30          2:00:42
Carol Bussard          F55          2:00:42
Liz Scott              F26          2:00:43
Sue Beckley            F59          2:00:43
Tanya Pace             F25          2:00:43
Rachel Harrison        F15          2:00:43
Sheryl Osten           F30          2:00:44
Peggy McGuff           F50          2:00:44
Hunter Stevens         F13          2:00:44
Krysal Mackey          F34          2:00:45
Teri Sewell            F47          2:00:45
Joel B Levinson        M68          2:00:46
Claudia Maciuk         F52          2:00:46
Henry Maciuk           M54          2:00:47
Katherine Roche        F76          2:00:47
Toba Levinson          M64          2:00:47
Chris Condie           M42          2:00:47
Sondra Shaw            F48          2:00:48
Dorothy Colagiovanni   F36          2:00:48
Kirk Owens             M8           2:00:48
Riane Mountain         F9           2:00:48
Linda Cantrell         F45          2:00:48
Ana Vernier            F14          2:00:48
Rosann Romano          F57          2:00:48
Michael Condie         M7           2:00:49
Beverly Kaye           F63          2:00:49
Keira Mountain         F11          2:00:49
Victoria Simpson       F46          2:00:49
Teresa Harold          F48          2:00:49
Beth Baker Owens       F42          2:00:49
Kelsey Owens           F10          2:00:49
Olga Klinger           F35          2:00:49
Jeanette Cooley        F43          2:00:50
Jennifer Born          F39          2:00:50
Sarah Condie           F10          2:00:50
Glant Condie           F38          2:00:50
Michael Kaye           M60          2:00:51
Perri Love             F27          2:00:51
Kristi Taylor-Mountain F43          2:00:51
Karen Alderman         F61          2:00:52
Joanna Hornbostel      F18          2:00:53
Richard Harold         M54          2:00:54
Buck Jillian           F19          2:00:54
Judy Houchins          F42          2:00:55
Dorothy Williams       F35          2:00:55
Lianne Walliser        F60          2:00:56
Carolyn Dews           F38          2:00:56
Joyce Bergmann         F51          2:00:56
Elise Hudson           F10          2:00:56
Sarah Rullo            F22          2:00:57
Sue Matson             F54          2:00:58
Brooke Wheeler         F24          2:00:58
Lara Moore             F27          2:00:58
Karen Coon             F49          2:00:58
Will Grubb             M7           2:00:58
Betty Weller           F59          2:00:58
Shelly Glick           F24          2:00:58
Howard Maki            M45          2:00:59
Carole Hemphill        F58          2:00:59
Colby Highfill         F11          2:00:59
Vicki Bogenberger      F43          2:00:59
Ligi Fu                F33          2:01:00
Marcy Kwas             F39          2:01:00
Mimi Watt              F58          2:01:00
Ira Solomon            M56          2:01:00
Chandler Highfill      F9           2:01:00
Anne Mangold           F44          2:01:00
Jon Christophel        M26          2:01:01
Brian C Woodlee        M43          2:01:01
Mike Matson            M56          2:01:01
Jean Draper            F29          2:01:02
Vicki Barbour          F55          2:01:03
Shelby Hanlon          F8           2:01:03
Kerry DeGavre          F30          2:01:03
Jim Barbour            M56          2:01:04
Dave McKinley          M60          2:01:04
Sandy Myers            F43          2:01:04
Whitney Wilkins        F18          2:01:04
Kelly Hildreth         F58          2:01:04
Anne Gostling          F8           2:01:04
Kathryn Ferguson       F51          2:01:05
Richard L Chatfield    M56          2:01:06
Robby Stokoe           M7           2:01:06
Hollie Carrow          F20          2:01:06
David DeGavre          M37          2:01:06
Kelly Lockhart         F38          2:01:06
Sarah Stokoe           F5           2:01:06
Katherine Quinn        F59          2:01:07
Jeanne Stokoe          F40          2:01:07
Tatiana Warman         F7           2:01:07
Wanda Gostling         F46          2:01:07
Heather Yeoman         F13          2:01:07
Ann Herrmann           F38          2:01:08
Carol Russell          F50          2:01:08
Clarissa King          F41          2:01:08
Susan Andre            F52          2:01:09
Madison Lockhart       F8           2:01:09
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Tara Swanson           F31          2:01:09
Megan King             F11          2:01:09
Patricia Quinn         F33          2:01:09
Jenna Kube             F6           2:01:11
Jana Mendez            F58          2:01:11
Tamra Warman           F36          2:01:11
Madeline Hatlen        F10          2:01:11
Jan Wiezba             F56          2:01:11
Dee Clements           M57          2:01:12
Jerry O Connor         M38          2:01:12
Todd Kube              M37          2:01:12
Sheri Hanlon           F36          2:01:12
Jen Mendez             F29          2:01:12
Tom Muller             M36          2:01:12
Alysha Busch           F14          2:01:13
Brian Clements         M30          2:01:13
Sally Muller           F60          2:01:14
Anita Wierzba          F50          2:01:14
Donna Fox              F52          2:01:15
Shari Darmer           F44          2:01:15
Corey Lloyd Yates Powe M16          2:01:15
Linda Samuelson        F50          2:01:15
John Samuelson         M57          2:01:16
Jeanie Tinkler         F47          2:01:16
Sherilyn Morris        F41          2:01:17
Toshihiro SAKAKI       M37          2:01:17
Margaret Ingraham      F51          2:01:17
Thomas Fox             M66          2:01:17
Duane Tinkler          M57          2:01:18
Amanda Waddell         F8           2:01:18
Jennifer Waddell       F35          2:01:18
Kyle Morris            M8           2:01:18
Lisa Winton            F37          2:01:19
Ryosuke SAKAKI         M7           2:01:19
Walker Prieb           M8           2:01:20
Annie Masarie          F12          2:01:20
Craig Bruno            M36          2:01:20
Gordon McPherson       M77          2:01:20
Keith Winton           M41          2:01:20
 Unknown Runner        M99          2:01:21
Marlo Ramirez          F33          2:01:21
David Parker           M57          2:01:21
Sara Lemberg           F6           2:01:21
David Schroeder        M53          2:01:21
Amy Beringer           F43          2:01:22
Cheryl Lemberg         F41          2:01:22
Ben Prieb              M63          2:01:22
 Unknown Runner        M99          2:01:23
Jill Groulx            F36          2:01:23
Patricia Frank         F63          2:01:23
Ilene Benkowski        F54          2:01:23
Parker Williams        M7           2:01:23
Judy Herreid           F44          2:01:23
John Marlatt           M10          2:01:23
Laverne Duncan         F75          2:01:24
Chrissy Marshall       F12          2:01:24
Noah Herreld           M9           2:01:24
Dominic Niemi          M10          2:01:24
Jan Ferguson           F57          2:01:25
Stuart Marlatt         M42          2:01:25
Nichola Niemi          F43          2:01:25
Angie Forest           F41          2:01:25
Janet Peyman           F47          2:01:25
Sina Goharjou          M43          2:01:25
Teresa Marshall        F49          2:01:25
David Marlatt          M9           2:01:26
Annmarie Logue         F33          2:01:26
Kirsten Johnson        F27          2:01:26
Christina Wessling     F35          2:01:26
Margaret Breen         F49          2:01:26
Cassidy Forest         F8           2:01:26
CYNTHIA YOST           F32          2:01:26
Emma Derosa            F58          2:01:27
Lauren Niemi           F12          2:01:27
Elizabeth Marlatt      F44          2:01:28
Sandy Hardy-Reigel     F52          2:01:29
Rose Barron            F59          2:01:30
Robert S Duncan        M81          2:01:30
Theresa Anderson       F33          2:01:31
Kathryn Singey         F42          2:01:31
Kristian Niemi         M8           2:01:31
Holly Anderson         F50          2:01:31
Lizzy Reigel           F11          2:01:32
Mary Verssue           F27          2:01:32
Simon Jones            M9           2:01:33
Rainey Gaffin          F7           2:01:33
Lucas Niemi            M13          2:01:33
Debra Royval           F36          2:01:33
Shane Hanlon           M5           2:01:34
Emily Glen             F8           2:01:34
Irma Rivera            F27          2:01:34
Niel Niemi             M45          2:01:34
Chris Faulk            M32          2:01:34
Brynn Hoover           F28          2:01:34
Douglas Jones          M38          2:01:34
Allison Mohar          F12          2:01:35
Terry Greenberg        F54          2:01:35
Mark Glen              M38          2:01:35
Brian Flores           M9           2:01:35
Nancy Williams         F50          2:01:35
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Trevor Glen            M5           2:01:35
Rosie Friedli-Schroede F10          2:01:35
Roy Davison            M81          2:01:35
Tracy Beverly          F37          2:01:35
Marilyn Wasmuth        F74          2:01:36
Sammy Rios             F7           2:01:36
Glynis Dudley          F46          2:01:36
Dawn Gaffin            F40          2:01:36
Crystal Pittman        F46          2:01:36
Tina Adams             F41          2:01:36
Jan Cowles             M47          2:01:37
Scott Flores           M40          2:01:37
Kathleen Turley        F58          2:01:37
Carson Oetting         M7           2:01:38
Fred Chang             M67          2:01:38
Mary Oetting           F44          2:01:38
Patty Ruha             F38          2:01:38
Cheryl Vallejos        F32          2:01:38
Di Friedli             F37          2:01:38
Conrad Pobuda          M48          2:01:38
Kim Ruhf               F16          2:01:39
Kay Desouchet          F50          2:01:39
Kevin Flores           M6           2:01:39
Sachiko Kleinkopf      F38          2:01:40
Hedy Page              F76          2:01:41
Paola Santos           F29          2:01:41
Clint Brown            M56          2:01:42
Thomas Arndt           M13          2:01:42
Nancy Kleinkopf        F51          2:01:42
Natalie Garcia         F30          2:01:43
Charlotte Kettering    F54          2:01:43
Siomara Santos         F28          2:01:43
Rebecca Fuhrman        F30          2:01:43
Karin Rios             F36          2:01:43
Janet Chang            F71          2:01:43
Emily Murphy           F38          2:01:43
Arek Chucovich         M11          2:01:44
Maureen Luckow         F55          2:01:44
Tirsa Allen            F25          2:01:45
Eileen Winaws          F53          2:01:45
Janette Purtell        F39          2:01:45
Steve Chucovich        M45          2:01:46
Edmund Wasmuth         M74          2:01:46
Ruth Helm              F67          2:01:46
Laura Arndt            F8           2:01:47
Blaine Allen           M25          2:01:47
Caroline Mallory       F55          2:01:47
Janet Renjilian        F40          2:01:48
Holly Gronemyer        F47          2:01:48
Heather Tincani        F26          2:01:48
Laura Menard           F43          2:01:49
Lawrence White         M41          2:01:49
Winston Liu            M36          2:01:50
Marcie Flygare         F23          2:01:50
Valery Menard          F14          2:01:50
Kristin Marburg        F23          2:01:51
Helen Richardson       F71          2:01:51
Elizabeth Flygare      F59          2:01:51
Amy Gronemyer          F11          2:01:51
Sarah Knotts           F50          2:01:52
Laura Goldmann         F13          2:01:52
Tom Balue              M52          2:01:52
Aline De Aquino        F32          2:01:52
ASHLEY ELLIS           F15          2:01:52
Jaysa Little           F7           2:01:53
Melissa Miller         F34          2:01:53
Brigitta Wagner-Morton F55          2:01:53
Ellyn Meisel           F32          2:01:53
AMANDA CONOVER         F13          2:01:53
Galen Hecht            M7           2:01:54
Georgeanna Glezen      F38          2:01:54
Emilee Wagner          F5           2:01:54
Cheryl Ann Miller      F50          2:01:54
Eric Hansen            M58          2:01:54
Maurice Welch          M52          2:01:54
Jonathan Earl          M47          2:01:55
Abigail Allen          F7           2:01:55
Elisa Goldmann         F43          2:01:55
Mary Olson             F42          2:01:55
Aqil Dhanani           M9           2:01:55
Nimira Dhanani         F38          2:01:56
Paula Earl             F47          2:01:56
Alexander Earl         M9           2:01:56
Joan Hart              F46          2:01:57
Kent Cruger            M36          2:01:57
Kathy Reims            F46          2:01:57
Mike Graham            M37          2:01:57
Nic Earl               M10          2:01:57
Ellie Hacker           F6           2:01:58
Janet Ingvaldsen       F41          2:01:58
Sally Wellington       F60          2:01:58
Kirsten Eat My Dust Gr F29          2:01:58
Mark Cotton            M40          2:01:58
Barbry Hogue           F51          2:01:59
Rebecca Mc Kinney      F27          2:01:59
Jennifer Hart          F9           2:01:59
Mary Ann Pykkonen      F67          2:01:59
Cindy Keim             F54          2:01:59
Samantha Cotton        F10          2:01:59
Ryan Eigsti            M9           2:01:59
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Kathy Orr              F66          2:02:00
Preston Brennan        M41          2:02:00
Sharon Szabados        F53          2:02:00
Debra Jan Borstein     F44          2:02:00
Skye Lahey             F40          2:02:01
Nancy Kellogg          F58          2:02:01
Karen James            F46          2:02:01
Christina Szabados     F9           2:02:01
Mervin Eigsti          M71          2:02:01
Mary Morphew           F48          2:02:02
Uta Kuemmerer          F30          2:02:02
Sara Hitner            F25          2:02:02
Amber Turner           F22          2:02:02
Sarah Weishaupl        F24          2:02:02
Susan Reidy            F44          2:02:03
Phyllis Hardesty       F73          2:02:03
Leigh Burman           F23          2:02:03
Alexandra Morphew      F10          2:02:04
William Mandelbaum     M39          2:02:05
Lauren Mendicino       F6           2:02:05
Michelle Roldiotis     F42          2:02:05
Peter Burgess          M45          2:02:05
Kellie Mendicino       F36          2:02:05
Judy Selle             F49          2:02:06
Steven Gartner         M56          2:02:06
Jillana Sauder         F15          2:02:06
Charmain Schuh         F44          2:02:06
Kim Cruger             F32          2:02:06
Lynn Nelson            F50          2:02:07
Meter Maid McHugh      F32          2:02:07
Lisa Applen            F39          2:02:08
Charlatte Atencio      F55          2:02:08
Perrylee Garcia        M43          2:02:08
Lyle Selle             M50          2:02:08
Anita Messano          F54          2:02:08
Marcia McLagan-Clark   F55          2:02:09
Kerri McMenus          F27          2:02:09
Joan White             F67          2:02:10
Joanne Clarke          F61          2:02:10
Dan Paladino           M39          2:02:10
Mark Buckner           M7           2:02:10
LeChelle Lynott        F25          2:02:10
Linda Delmendo         F41          2:02:10
Rosemary Cahow         F56          2:02:10
Jojo Paladino          F5           2:02:12
Mari Welch             F51          2:02:12
Iris Barber            F11          2:02:12
Kim Seiler             F31          2:02:12
Oriana Saurini         F33          2:02:13
Alan Seiler            M34          2:02:13
Jacob Jacobson         M73          2:02:13
Maureen Cassulo        F62          2:02:13
Cathy Regan            F42          2:02:13
Louise Hickman         F34          2:02:14
Alaine Lerner          F43          2:02:14
Trevor Hickman         M5           2:02:14
Brian McHugh           M31          2:02:14
Jackie Stonebraker     F11          2:02:14
Aline Christianian     F37          2:02:14
Maria Pama             F72          2:02:14
Bea Dersham            F57          2:02:15
Linda Olsson           F49          2:02:15
Lena Christianian      F6           2:02:15
David Crumpacker       M73          2:02:15
Karen Schafer          F51          2:02:15
Linda Van Heesch       F52          2:02:16
Sara Erickson          F49          2:02:16
Dixie Green            F58          2:02:16
Doreen Egan            F38          2:02:17
Heather Payton         F23          2:02:17
Kimberly Hullett       F35          2:02:17
Linda Hess             F55          2:02:17
Carrian Fives          F27          2:02:17
Alan McGregor          M57          2:02:17
Jirair Christianian    M37          2:02:17
Ruth Parker            F50          2:02:18
Carolyn Clanton        F40          2:02:18
Andrew McPherson       M43          2:02:18
James Hess             M55          2:02:18
Greg Green             M53          2:02:19
Fil Bagwadia           M65          2:02:19
Hope Roohr             F48          2:02:20
Jeanne Tobin           F40          2:02:20
Meherab Amaria         M30          2:02:21
Jenny Roohr            F8           2:02:22
Michael Buckner        M46          2:02:22
JoAnn Chang            F40          2:02:22
Caroline Patterson     F9           2:02:22
Maya Frodeman          F9           2:02:23
Herby Martin           M54          2:02:23
Gloria Brown           F59          2:02:23
Barbara Hyde           F48          2:02:23
Jerry Mariani          M52          2:02:23
Geranimo Maestas       M24          2:02:23
Amanda Rosenkranz      F23          2:02:24
Annie Frodeman         F10          2:02:24
Scott Johnson          M45          2:02:24
Brendan Case           M11          2:02:24
Suzanne Habenicht      F32          2:02:24
Sarah Stimely          F51          2:02:25
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Sharon Donatelli       F32          2:02:25
Bette Haas             F68          2:02:25
Cindy Williamson       F51          2:02:25
Sharon Lowe            F38          2:02:25
Irma Delgado           F60          2:02:25
Eric Witte             M39          2:02:26
Aaron Jesudason        M9           2:02:26
Tracy Dreiling         F35          2:02:26
Kelly Geraghty         M6           2:02:26
Shawnti Ceniceros      F30          2:02:27
Judith Jesudason       F46          2:02:27
Francine Schoenwetter  F42          2:02:27
Tanya Wolner           F18          2:02:27
Francine Abbott        F7           2:02:27
Devon Miller           M7           2:02:28
Renee Gross            F34          2:02:28
Cynthia Geraghty       F23          2:02:28
Maryann Luffy          F70          2:02:28
Jon Beattie            M6           2:02:28
Katie Crook            F12          2:02:28
Larry Barber           M46          2:02:29
Mark Witte             M15          2:02:29
Kristin Powell         F30          2:02:29
Calvin Green           M53          2:02:30
Larry Reed             M52          2:02:30
Linda Meyer            F59          2:02:31
Jackie Sue Martindale  F14          2:02:31
Michelle Green         F27          2:02:31
Cameron Ely-Murdock    M14          2:02:31
Taylor Cain            F5           2:02:31
Kathy Lamb             F41          2:02:32
Bob Lamb               M44          2:02:32
Jane Wehlage           F68          2:02:32
Amber Cain             F22          2:02:32
Alan Cain              M21          2:02:33
Jane Schwartz          F8           2:02:33
Suzanne Talbot         F32          2:02:33
Dan Calore             M50          2:02:33
Timothy Cleary         M50          2:02:33
Shirley S. Keller      F74          2:02:34
Paul Buckner           M8           2:02:34
Caren Gore             F44          2:02:35
Pamela Oshlo           F52          2:02:36
Shirley Smith          F66          2:02:36
Silvia Kjolseth        F50          2:02:36
Brian Bevirt           M48          2:02:37
Riley Eichler          M7           2:02:37
Mila Kalish            F73          2:02:37
Connor Eichler         M8           2:02:37
Martha Singh           F50          2:02:37
Cindy Eichler          F45          2:02:38
MELODY SUSAN QUINN     F33          2:02:38
Tyson Hazard           M18          2:02:38
Barbara Conklin        F54          2:02:39
Jeremy Bevirt          M10          2:02:39
Fern Levin             F73          2:02:39
Samuel Knights         M31          2:02:40
Naomi Rountree         F23          2:02:40
Paul Kaptchen          M47          2:02:40
Helen Polatsek         F12          2:02:40
Carolyn Summers        F41          2:02:40
Libby Summers          F5           2:02:40
Mareike Ludkewycz      F66          2:02:41
Kevin Rountree         M23          2:02:41
Tasman Drake           M11          2:02:41
Pari Smith             F29          2:02:41
Delyn Drake            F43          2:02:42
Kathi Kaptchen         F44          2:02:42
Jessica Lehmann        F11          2:02:42
Lynn Dyba              F55          2:02:43
Laurie Balerud         F43          2:02:43
Deirdre Lehmann        F10          2:02:43
Mary Ann Dangelo       F50          2:02:43
Donald Myers           M49          2:02:44
Andrew Kaptchen        M11          2:02:44
Christina McCarthy     F9           2:02:45
Carolyn Myers          F43          2:02:45
Lois Brower            F80          2:02:45
Jody Cook              F44          2:02:45
Matthew Myers          M12          2:02:45
Donald Pasko           M55          2:02:45
Lee Ann Buckner        F43          2:02:46
Kathleen McCarthy      F48          2:02:46
Fran Chambus           F39          2:02:46
Emma Kaptchen          F9           2:02:47
Claire Davies          F70          2:02:47
Maria Teresa Aquino    F63          2:02:47
Cathy Zuck             F39          2:02:47
Kate Christison        F8           2:02:47
Irene Gimeno           F79          2:02:47
Stan Davies            M73          2:02:47
Alden Johnson          M7           2:02:47
Diane Rulis            F54          2:02:48
Dan Regan              M54          2:02:48
Anna Smith             F7           2:02:48
Karen Powell           F45          2:02:48
Taylor Andrews         F6           2:02:48
Gail Raznick           F53          2:02:49
Randy Goodman          M47          2:02:49
David Johnson          M39          2:02:49
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Emily Raznick          F20          2:02:49
Mary Regan             F57          2:02:50
Jane Kennedy           F59          2:02:50
Lena Schwartz          F9           2:02:51
Cheryl Eckert          F52          2:02:51
Douglas Lamson         M47          2:02:52
Theresa Weickum        F51          2:02:52
Grant Buster           M9           2:02:52
Carol Euring           F55          2:02:52
Katy Losasso           F48          2:02:53
Philip O'Hartigan      M30          2:02:53
Melisa Maes-Johnson    F30          2:02:53
Paula Gray             F40          2:02:53
Virginia Doucet        F55          2:02:54
Carrie Hausfather      F45          2:02:54
Oly Torres             F33          2:02:54
Nolan Lamson           M6           2:02:54
Susan Pasko            F39          2:02:54
Javier Carbajal        M21          2:02:54
Cris Linder            F7           2:02:55
Edwin Ezeonu           M42          2:02:55
Jeni Knox              F36          2:02:55
Brenda Tobias          F52          2:02:56
David Anderson         M47          2:02:56
Brette Petway          F37          2:02:56
Christine Connolly     F23          2:02:56
Patricia Wooten        F58          2:02:56
Jamie Beyer            F11          2:02:57
Jackie Johnson         F59          2:02:57
Catherine Musgrave     F33          2:02:58
Vikki Nazarenus        F53          2:02:58
Sue Brouwer            F47          2:02:58
Gladys Grisier         F60          2:02:58
Marie Ann De La Fuente F33          2:02:59
Ted Johnson            M30          2:03:00
Douglas Dumm           M56          2:03:00
Michelle Glass         F13          2:03:01
Kathy Clark            F46          2:03:01
Sirena Sebastian       F23          2:03:01
Earl Haling            M75          2:03:02
Jim Rittenhouse        M45          2:03:02
Lauren Clark           F10          2:03:03
Susan Osborne          F54          2:03:04
Atman Hutchinson       M56          2:03:04
Emily Mueller          F13          2:03:04
Rebecca McGraw         F24          2:03:04
Emily Lookabaugh       F10          2:03:04
Stacie Glass           F21          2:03:04
Dorota Badiere         F31          2:03:05
Stanislawa Sobejko     F54          2:03:05
Terrie Ames            F33          2:03:05
Tom Lookabaugh         M40          2:03:06
Shauna Bryant          F30          2:03:06
Jamie Markham          M20          2:03:06
Amanda Beaman          F16          2:03:07
Teri Mueller           F39          2:03:07
Hannah Johnson         F10          2:03:08
Laura Schick           F32          2:03:08
Shawn O'neal           M39          2:03:08
John Christian         M48          2:03:09
Joan Van Loozenoord    F54          2:03:09
Holly Johnson          F29          2:03:09
Catherine   Skyler For F43          2:03:09
Annette Spencer        F48          2:03:10
Dorothy Bacon          F72          2:03:11
Leah Spencer           F27          2:03:11
Kimberlly Johnson      F33          2:03:12
Dolores Baczkowski     F53          2:03:12
Jennifer Lamprey       F28          2:03:12
Rachel Johnson         F8           2:03:13
Colin Gilliland        M12          2:03:13
Harry Rose             M67          2:03:13
Kathleen Berger        F48          2:03:14
 Unknown Runner        M99          2:03:14
Lora Drose             F37          2:03:14
Ron Uecker             M57          2:03:14
Cindy Quinn            F53          2:03:14
Rachel Mitton-Fry      F27          2:03:14
Shenoah Dixon          F50          2:03:14
Loran Lattes           F35          2:03:15
Mark Mitton-Fry        M28          2:03:15
Amy Lucero             F29          2:03:15
Diane Koepp            F52          2:03:16
Sophie Lattes          F6           2:03:16
Robert Howell          M56          2:03:16
Kathleen Frey          F51          2:03:16
Sylvia Smythe          F57          2:03:16
Charlene Lawrence      F66          2:03:17
Kristie Hibdon         F17          2:03:17
Susan Bocim            F58          2:03:17
David Oliver           M30          2:03:17
Rachel Hirschey        F13          2:03:17
Cynthia Tamesue        F48          2:03:17
Joyce Good             F62          2:03:17
Kristen Seldon         F27          2:03:18
Sierra Govett          F8           2:03:18
Kiyoka Tamesue         F17          2:03:18
Jeanne Cotter          F73          2:03:18
Steven Hirschey        M49          2:03:19
Raina Galbiati         F6           2:03:19
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Janet Bychek           F46          2:03:19
Rayleen Geiger         F30          2:03:19
Stacy Robinson         F30          2:03:20
Barbara McNelly        F52          2:03:20
Karen Sonn             F55          2:03:20
Alison Thomas          F18          2:03:21
Conrad Lattes          M34          2:03:21
Kristi Broderick       F27          2:03:21
Karen Dennis           F59          2:03:22
Brittany Ferguson-Blah F30          2:03:22
Joseph Robinson        M31          2:03:22
Daniel deCaussin       M62          2:03:23
Steve McKinney         M47          2:03:23
Barbara Schultz        F43          2:03:23
Greg Petersen          M17          2:03:23
Chris Hartlove         M38          2:03:24
Donna Dennis           F37          2:03:24
Karl Schultz           M41          2:03:25
Kristin Jensen         F26          2:03:25
Michelle Ballard       F39          2:03:25
Mike Dennis            M6           2:03:25
Larry Schafer          M61          2:03:26
Jessica Burke          F25          2:03:26
Jesse Berger           M24          2:03:26
Gregory Ballard        M12          2:03:26
Kate Rosenthal         F14          2:03:27
Karie Haarhues         F28          2:03:28
Elaina Schrupp         F11          2:03:28
Florence Browdy        F59          2:03:29
Malcom Oliver          M43          2:03:30
Aaron Wildman          M7           2:03:30
Debra James            F43          2:03:30
Cheryl Curtin          F40          2:03:31
Alisha Gigley          F33          2:03:31
Os Cressen             M60          2:03:31
Bruce Wildman          M39          2:03:31
Charles Russell        M55          2:03:31
Mary Andersen          F50          2:03:31
Claire Palmarini       F10          2:03:31
Cody Russell           M8           2:03:32
Tyler Russell          M6           2:03:32
Peggy Anderson         F55          2:03:33
Hunter Sondeen         M10          2:03:33
Wayne Anderson         M56          2:03:33
Lee Andersen           M51          2:03:33
Kimberly Green         F38          2:03:34
Lorie Grebe            F42          2:03:35
Barbara Dreher         F55          2:03:35
Sue Miles              F62          2:03:35
Mitzi Kucera           F42          2:03:36
Natalia Lozovsky       F45          2:03:36
Rita Gaona             F49          2:03:36
Amelia Hufsmith        F9           2:03:36
Quinn Adams            F6           2:03:36
Patti Medina           F30          2:03:36
Michelle Lowe          F38          2:03:37
JEANNIE TYNECKI        F38          2:03:37
Barb Bushard           F51          2:03:37
Sarah Gallagher Faeder F31          2:03:37
Nikki Delaney          F31          2:03:37
Karl Nicoletti         M48          2:03:37
Lauren Fudale          F8           2:03:38
Anna Fudale            F39          2:03:38
Rosanne Kolodenko      F54          2:03:38
Carol Adams            F42          2:03:38
Elyse Bushard          F14          2:03:38
Larry Bushard          M47          2:03:38
Elroy Quenroe          M52          2:03:39
Cliff Colgan           M49          2:03:39
Dorothea M. Jackson    F61          2:03:40
Carrie Mallery         F34          2:03:40
Thomas Zukowski        M17          2:03:41
Julia Pitkin           F11          2:03:41
Stephanie Brown        F23          2:03:41
Jessie Stoner          F14          2:03:41
JANET MCMAHON          F48          2:03:41
Joseph Gaona           M32          2:03:42
Sean Stoner            M10          2:03:42
Karen Bobkowski        F10          2:03:43
Alan Mallery           M31          2:03:43
Kendra Short           F41          2:03:43
Ted Bobkowski          M37          2:03:45
Andra Beach            F56          2:03:45
Kimberly Geil          F32          2:03:45
Molly Short            F11          2:03:46
Louise Geil            F57          2:03:46
Heather Martinez       F12          2:03:46
Lisa Oshlo             F26          2:03:46
Madi Dolifka           F7           2:03:46
Jeffrey Geil           M19          2:03:46
Leslie Martinez        F37          2:03:46
Lee Angus              M35          2:03:46
Kyle Bobkowski         M12          2:03:46
Lori Seward            F40          2:03:47
Ryan Lappi             M24          2:03:47
Doug Short             M41          2:03:48
Anne Bobkowski         F38          2:03:48
Weslyn Austin          F62          2:03:48
Eric Seward            M9           2:03:48
Sona Gourgouris        F40          2:03:49
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Flo Vita               F62          2:03:49
Rebecca Maxwell        F16          2:03:49
Paul Riederer          M-44         2:03:49
Helga Partayan         F65          2:03:50
Sophie Browning        F7           2:03:50
Emily Burns            F10          2:03:50
Darin Grassman         F16          2:03:50
Lauren Scheiffler      F7           2:03:51
Fred Richardson        M71          2:03:51
Tiffani Angus          F32          2:03:52
Susie Taylor           F52          2:03:52
Lori Scheiffler        F39          2:03:52
Bill White             M57          2:03:52
Mike Browning          M50          2:03:52
Mary White             F54          2:03:53
Regina Johanos         F7           2:03:53
Madeleine Angus        F7           2:03:53
Aaron Couture          M31          2:03:53
Jing He                F40          2:03:54
Maria Poczobutt-Johano F39          2:03:54
Samantha Couture       F32          2:03:54
Julia Ting             F7           2:03:55
Jeannette Hoard        F13          2:03:55
Todd Boettcher         M31          2:03:55
Angie Soto             F44          2:03:56
Donald Croley          M66          2:03:56
Laura Ting             F47          2:03:56
Nagesh Anupindi        M35          2:03:57
Matthew Reed           M12          2:03:57
Laurie Morgan          F35          2:03:57
Betty Yi               F8           2:03:57
Dave Hall              M24          2:03:57
Robert Dohlman         M55          2:03:58
Judy Ackerman          F70          2:03:58
Gisella McKnight       F29          2:03:58
William Palmer         M12          2:03:58
Elizabeth J. Glanz     F64          2:03:58
Marcus Parker          M9           2:03:58
Margaret Herold        F52          2:03:58
Kent Hoffarth          M26          2:03:59
Betty Whiting          F60          2:03:59
Lynn Gibert            F42          2:04:00
Jan Renoe              F40          2:04:00
Anupama Vattipalli     F30          2:04:00
Kathleen Boland        F62          2:04:00
Rachel McGuffin        F12          2:04:00
MaryKay Mueller        F51          2:04:01
Darcy Freund           F9           2:04:01
Katie Melich           F49          2:04:01
Rob Melich             M50          2:04:02
Cheryl Ford            F34          2:04:02
Joan Shelby            F57          2:04:02
Darlene Cabral         F32          2:04:02
Lauren Wilkins         F12          2:04:02
Daniel Pederson        M58          2:04:03
Luke Renoe             M8           2:04:03
Lisa Wilkins           F41          2:04:03
Kayla McNamara         F12          2:04:03
Elizabeth Page         F39          2:04:03
Alan Degrand           M14          2:04:03
Morgan Sogge           F11          2:04:03
Helen Coots            F61          2:04:03
Jan Fozzard            F44          2:04:03
Stephanie Ruiz         F10          2:04:04
Virginia Eckel         F66          2:04:04
Roy Grimn              M33          2:04:04
Gina Johnson           F40          2:04:04
Melissa Ruiz           F13          2:04:04
Michelle Sogge         F43          2:04:04
Steven Pederson        M30          2:04:04
Kathy Burris           F39          2:04:05
Sophia Gibert          F8           2:04:05
Beth Conover           F14          2:04:05
Michael Mercier        M12          2:04:05
Jewel Pederson         F51          2:04:05
Susan Sack             F53          2:04:05
Michael Whitmire       M28          2:04:06
Holly Glassburn        F26          2:04:06
Dakotah Fozzard        F6           2:04:06
Al Cabral              M58          2:04:06
Tina Mercier           F30          2:04:06
Kim Zeiner             F43          2:04:07
Tyler Mercier          M9           2:04:07
Charles Rose           M69          2:04:07
Carol Pierce           F68          2:04:07
Katie Zeiner           F9           2:04:07
Shelley Hight          F33          2:04:07
Betsy Sharp            F60          2:04:08
Khrystal Weyhrich      F12          2:04:08
Tracy Clement          F36          2:04:09
Alex Bieling           M15          2:04:09
Nancy Donatelli        F49          2:04:09
Emelita Domocmat       F55          2:04:10
Daniel C. Domocmat     M56          2:04:10
Ashley Sargent         F15          2:04:11
Amy Newbury            F35          2:04:11
Sharlene Ancell-kark   F66          2:04:11
Ashley Campbell        F13          2:04:11
Nancy Rossi            F37          2:04:11
Clarke Aaron           M32          2:04:11
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Linda Lucas            F62          2:04:11
Danielle Dela Cruz     F23          2:04:11
Justin Clarke          M37          2:04:12
Marya Ruttenber        F12          2:04:12
Melissa Jones          F13          2:04:12
Taylor McNamara        F10          2:04:12
Joe Glaze              M36          2:04:12
Michelle Osterman      F48          2:04:13
Joann Rossi            F13          2:04:13
Sharon Melville        F54          2:04:13
Jessica Carter         F15          2:04:13
Sherry McNamara        F37          2:04:13
Jennifer Coats         F34          2:04:13
Lorinda Jones          F37          2:04:14
Gracie Fox             F13          2:04:14
Julie Rose             F15          2:04:14
Chloe Keller           F7           2:04:14
Erin Jones             F9           2:04:14
Benjamin Keller        M5           2:04:14
Steve Melville         M55          2:04:14
Marilyn Christensen    F47          2:04:15
Jan Anderson           F63          2:04:15
Richard Epstein        M68          2:04:15
David Keller           M33          2:04:15
David Jones            M39          2:04:15
Nancy Urquhart         F68          2:04:16
Sara Salmon            F53          2:04:16
Susan Daly             F37          2:04:16
Marilyn Robinson       F78          2:04:18
Robin Hagelberg        F26          2:04:18
Pam Sauls              F47          2:04:18
Jay French             M37          2:04:18
Mea French             F36          2:04:19
Carol Frederick        F55          2:04:19
Alaina Rose            F6           2:04:19
Ethan Renoe            M11          2:04:19
Colleen Mortensen      F28          2:04:19
Sheri Weiland          F24          2:04:19
Heather Schultz        F7           2:04:19
Catherine Scott        F7           2:04:20
Larry Mortensen        M33          2:04:20
Stefanie Copley        F23          2:04:20
Jung Chuang            F28          2:04:20
Emma Lattes            F8           2:04:20
Susan Nofziger         F37          2:04:20
Pat Osborne            F50          2:04:20
Brittany Sauls         F15          2:04:21
Michael Copley         M7           2:04:21
Jim Ruttenber          M53          2:04:21
Marge Szoke            F48          2:04:21
John Schultz           M45          2:04:21
Diane Davisson         F34          2:04:21
Penny Vaughn           F39          2:04:22
Janet Poley            F56          2:04:22
Kate Mueller           F18          2:04:23
Monica Bryant          F42          2:04:23
Rick Schwolsky         M52          2:04:23
Peter Burns            M41          2:04:23
Jeff Fox               M48          2:04:23
Heather Sauls          F16          2:04:23
Iris Putsche           F68          2:04:23
Ben Kessler            M12          2:04:24
Kimberly Eggert        F30          2:04:24
Tina Chase             F33          2:04:24
Andrew Bedell          M8           2:04:24
Kara Knies             F33          2:04:25
Sam Bedell             M6           2:04:25
Dana Greenberg         F27          2:04:25
Marjie McGraw          F45          2:04:25
Judy Amos              F40          2:04:25
Julie Ford             F61          2:04:25
Kelly Schumacher       F32          2:04:26
Rosa Loriga-Moreno     F23          2:04:26
Taylor Schopbach       F8           2:04:26
Kevin Stees            M38          2:04:26
Sherry Benton          F49          2:04:27
Madeline Cunningham    F12          2:04:27
Mary Ellen Fuller      F25          2:04:27
Amy Kessler            F35          2:04:27
Bernice German         F50          2:04:27
Richard Moreno         M29          2:04:27
Madolyn Schopbach      F6           2:04:28
Laura Chase            F54          2:04:29
Marcia Schopbach       F39          2:04:29
Marilyn Brakhage       F47          2:04:30
Brenda Norman          F30          2:04:31
Diane Rose             F55          2:04:31
Polly Whitmarsh        F25          2:04:31
Carol Chamberlain      F50          2:04:31
Jason Hawley           M29          2:04:32
Vaughn Brakhage        M11          2:04:32
Laura Carrow           F22          2:04:33
Haley Garyet           F17          2:04:33
Mary Josefiak          F55          2:04:34
Suzanne Crawford       F32          2:04:34
Sara Nyari             F31          2:04:34
Kevin Coyer            M16          2:04:35
Hollie Hainey          F49          2:04:35
Ivan Spatarov          M33          2:04:36
Andrea Heyman          F50          2:04:36
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Christopher Herron     M32          2:04:37
Susan Dunn Lewis       F46          2:04:37
Irma Kanchashvili      F37          2:04:37
Cece Kramer            F36          2:04:38
Piper Prillaman        F29          2:04:38
Kelly Shock            F43          2:04:38
Morgan Mackellar       F11          2:04:39
Lynne Milane           F50          2:04:39
Kathy Williams         F36          2:04:39
Meridith Richter       F7           2:04:39
Ronald Richter         M52          2:04:40
Sandra Roy             F44          2:04:40
Tamara Harland         F60          2:04:40
Dana Huddle            F35          2:04:40
Timothy Berland        M39          2:04:40
Marco Sbrocca          M9           2:04:41
Nancy Donahue          F47          2:04:42
Brian Berland          M33          2:04:42
Erin Mulshine          M6           2:04:42
Kevin Mulshing         M41          2:04:42
Joanna Conley          F28          2:04:43
Connor Mulshire        M8           2:04:43
Julie Berland          F34          2:04:43
Gino Barone            M67          2:04:45
Dennis Cambridge       M66          2:04:45
McKenzie Rastello      F6           2:04:45
Morgan Mulshene        F9           2:04:45
Donald Bowker          M54          2:04:46
Timothy Rastello       M36          2:04:46
Laura Thompson         F43          2:04:46
Etienne Stampados      F24          2:04:47
Janna Goodwin          F43          2:04:48
Robert Ford            M60          2:04:49
Pauline Amiday         F65          2:04:50
Rudy Chop              M35          2:04:50
Brandy Gara            F31          2:04:50
Irene Carew            F59          2:04:50
Ben Thompson           M56          2:04:51
Melissa Metzger        F32          2:04:51
Lonni Finneran         F47          2:04:51
Deborah Pelter         F46          2:04:51
Tara Singh             F8           2:04:51
Julie Smith            F36          2:04:52
Andrea Mondragon       F14          2:04:52
Kathy Kangas           F39          2:04:52
Madeleine Metzger      F3           2:04:52
Frances Metzger        F70          2:04:52
Forrest Oldham         M30          2:04:52
Joan Goodwin           F68          2:04:52
Eleanor Wedum          F14          2:04:53
Jennifer Oldham        F35          2:04:53
Kat Ryan               F39          2:04:53
Anne Bogart            F60          2:04:53
G Jeanne Maher         F79          2:04:54
SUZANNE KIKER          F25          2:04:55
Ashlynn Mondragon      F9           2:04:55
Michael Oldham         M63          2:04:55
Doug Powell            M73          2:04:56
Helen Erzen            F67          2:04:56
Amy Silverman          F16          2:04:56
Sean Glenn             M5           2:04:56
Chris Rios             M9           2:04:56
Wendy Crouch           F33          2:04:57
Kristina Ambrusch      F13          2:04:58
Carla Graveson         F41          2:04:58
Kathy Glenn            F36          2:04:58
AMY KIKER              F27          2:04:58
Cynthia Mondragon      F36          2:04:58
Sonja Lund             F9           2:04:59
Jenny Ambrusch         F10          2:04:59
Linda McCarthy         F60          2:04:59
Jenny Stimson          F36          2:04:59
Tim Micun              M35          2:04:59
Rose Sena              F49          2:05:00
Kathy Ambrosch         F43          2:05:00
Sue Foster             F41          2:05:00
Marlene Lund           F49          2:05:01
Libby Dale             F74          2:05:01
Catherine Dardis       F50          2:05:02
Tom Disney             M12          2:05:02
Bob Christison         M45          2:05:02
Machhendra Shrestha    M45          2:05:03
Cate Elling            F10          2:05:03
Susan Elling           F43          2:05:04
Rebecca McDonald       F37          2:05:04
Russell Crouch         M41          2:05:04
PJ Hollister           F49          2:05:04
Ratna Shrestha         F37          2:05:04
Lori Strader           F42          2:05:05
Cheryl Richey          F41          2:05:05
Evangelia Katopodis    F62          2:05:06
Teree Murphee          F32          2:05:06
Ed Hollister           M53          2:05:06
Niki Katopodis         F30          2:05:06
Chantel Sargent        F31          2:05:07
Anjela Sargent         F9           2:05:07
Tammi Coffey           F36          2:05:07
Carolyn Haug           F47          2:05:07
Angelina Dinsmore      F3           2:05:07
Ashley Litoff          F6           2:05:08
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Edward Kaufman         M59          2:05:08
Weston Dinomore        M5           2:05:08
Karen Hoefer           F30          2:05:08
Alyson Cheney          F8           2:05:08
Jaime Cantarovici      M5           2:05:08
Joseph Sayers          M58          2:05:08
June Dinsmore          F43          2:05:09
Jan Cheney             F47          2:05:09
Ron Messenger          M55          2:05:09
Alyssa Swadener Hoefer F11          2:05:09
David Dinsmore         M41          2:05:09
David Litoff           M41          2:05:09
Julia Cantarovici      F34          2:05:10
Paige Burkes-Oldham    F34          2:05:10
Ken Keller             M39          2:05:10
Katie Colgan           F17          2:05:10
Isaac McDonald         M7           2:05:10
Zach Litoff            M2           2:05:10
Nicholas Dow           M5           2:05:11
Robert Meadows         M35          2:05:11
Nathan Breedlove       M43          2:05:11
Chris Burkes-Oldham    M33          2:05:11
Jessica Keller         F10          2:05:11
Mary Van Egmond        F50          2:05:12
Marcia Kent            F41          2:05:12
Nelson Trujillo        M7           2:05:12
Julie Litoff           F39          2:05:12
Amanda Lacz            F38          2:05:12
Maria Logue            F15          2:05:12
Carol Sutherland       F72          2:05:13
Meghann Meadows        F8           2:05:13
Caryn Herz             F46          2:05:13
Brittany Van Egmond    F13          2:05:13
Mitchell Dow           M9           2:05:13
Annette Garner         F39          2:05:14
Karin Waters           F44          2:05:14
Kathleen Halloran      F54          2:05:15
Katherine Otte         F59          2:05:15
Franziska Clem         F68          2:05:16
Wilma Otte             F24          2:05:16
Barbara Hobson         F59          2:05:16
Patty Cunningham       F47          2:05:16
Heather Taylor         F11          2:05:16
Tricia Pannell         F31          2:05:16
Jennifer Meadows       F33          2:05:16
Mike Perkins           M40          2:05:16
Diane Cunningham       F45          2:05:17
Wanda Morris           F39          2:05:17
Jan Smith              F28          2:05:17
Reini Burns            F63          2:05:18
Steffi Perkins         F10          2:05:18
Mary De Salvo          F70          2:05:18
Rita Liliana Olivas    F11          2:05:18
Cassie Davidson        F19          2:05:18
SARA GRAHAM            F9           2:05:20
Doris Frederick        F65          2:05:20
Aubrey Cunningham      F19          2:05:20
Laurie Johnson         F31          2:05:20
Jill Litt              F30          2:05:21
Zacharee Cooper        M12          2:05:21
James Peshock          M49          2:05:21
Meraly Brown           F55          2:05:21
Lauren Woodward        F5           2:05:21
Anna Peshock           F10          2:05:21
Cydney Ramirez         F9           2:05:22
Tomas Purtell          M57          2:05:22
Evan Blum              M7           2:05:22
Dixie Shulman          F34          2:05:22
Varda Blum             F37          2:05:22
Julie Ansall           F30          2:05:22
John Pierce            M50          2:05:22
Caitlin Revitte        F7           2:05:23
Lucia Adam             F31          2:05:24
Greg Woodward          M36          2:05:24
Gena McConville        F70          2:05:24
Marie Johnson          F60          2:05:25
Becky Fase             F34          2:05:25
Rachel Katz            F44          2:05:25
Cheryl Bruner          F54          2:05:25
Andrew Weakland        M9           2:05:25
Cameron Connor         M5           2:05:25
Sara Reed              F12          2:05:26
Richard Bailey         M77          2:05:26
Timothy Connor         M43          2:05:26
Sandra Rush            F57          2:05:26
Alice Fothergill       F36          2:05:27
Happy Schaffner        F52          2:05:27
Loann Ross             F55          2:05:27
Gloria Vasallo         F55          2:05:28
Carolyn Pannell        F55          2:05:28
Robert Pepin           M48          2:05:29
Sue Mills              F34          2:05:29
Conor Pepin            M4           2:05:30
Ree Brewster           F9           2:05:31
Jeff Cowan             M57          2:05:31
Katherine Pepin        F7           2:05:31
Michelle Edwards       F38          2:05:31
Charlene Morton        F62          2:05:32
Lynnette Wechorek      F46          2:05:32
Michael O'Bleness      M46          2:05:32
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Connie Jacques         F65          2:05:33
Elaine O'Bleness       F54          2:05:33
Jake Christofferson    M7           2:05:33
Paulette Tierney       F53          2:05:33
Jordan Brewster        M6           2:05:34
Pamela Howell          F49          2:05:35
Melissa Johnson        F27          2:05:35
Lori Trujillo          F40          2:05:35
Diane Pennetti         F54          2:05:35
Ree Brewster           F49          2:05:36
Michael Kaplan         M46          2:05:37
Susan Woodmansee       F58          2:05:37
Paul Price             M54          2:05:37
Sandy Reich            F57          2:05:38
Mark Winey             M40          2:05:39
Suzy Lewicki           F36          2:05:39
Andrea Schweitzer      F35          2:05:39
Rose Marie Bowden      F45          2:05:39
Brandon Fields         M44          2:05:40
Susan Bonnell          F55          2:05:40
Chris Lewicki          M31          2:05:40
Ethan Lake             M7           2:05:40
Candy Carroll          F46          2:05:41
KRIS DUNN              F32          2:05:41
Tina Lonardo           F35          2:05:41
Tom Doskey             M64          2:05:41
Stacey Wynne           F33          2:05:41
Terry Rasmussen        M51          2:05:42
Jay Urbanowicz         M43          2:05:42
David Brewster         M43          2:05:42
Michael Kaplan         M17          2:05:42
Dallas Doskey          F8           2:05:43
PATTY MCELROY          F41          2:05:43
Julie Couch            F33          2:05:44
Anna Capley            F38          2:05:44
Allison Bell           F5           2:05:45
George Bell            M41          2:05:45
Charlie Doggett        M67          2:05:45
Swarnjit Singh         M75          2:05:46
Esther Brady           F41          2:05:46
Renee Christopherson   F33          2:05:47
Brooke Worthan         F31          2:05:47
Lars Peterson          M25          2:05:48
Jackie Greenberg       F66          2:05:48
Rachel Bond            F13          2:05:48
Megan Carnarius        F40          2:05:49
Jeff Christopherson    M32          2:05:49
Stephanie Gillis       F50          2:05:49
Leona Tolle            F34          2:05:50
Anita Davis            F47          2:05:50
Susan Bond             F33          2:05:51
Elizabeth Keay         F68          2:05:52
Stacey Cooke           F18          2:05:52
Jake Stimmel           M7           2:05:52
Leslie Ireland         F36          2:05:53
Bruce Muller           M38          2:05:53
Dylan Ellerbe          M10          2:05:54
Carol Stimmel          F36          2:05:54
Eleanor Hoffman        F84          2:05:54
Robin Seidner          F36          2:05:54
Emma Tilson            F10          2:05:55
Adrian Cardinal        M32          2:05:55
Ita Leitner            F53          2:05:55
Tim Ireland            M42          2:05:55
Carlyn Parker          F65          2:05:56
Sally Johnstone        F52          2:05:56
Connie Lane            F53          2:05:56
Kelly Muller           F8           2:05:56
Isabel Keller          F1           2:05:57
Clint Fuhrmann         M80          2:05:57
Benjamin Daly          M6           2:05:58
Pia Keller             F35          2:05:58
Maia Raeder            F7           2:05:58
Kathryn Johnson        F41          2:05:59
Pia Gerstle            F10          2:06:00
Laura Deal             F40          2:06:00
John Gerstle           M50          2:06:00
Ai Tewahade            F6           2:06:02
Neamen Tewahade        M40          2:06:03
Treecy Donnelly        F40          2:06:03
Steve Tilson           M51          2:06:03
Pamela Fryherger       F32          2:06:03
Elizabeth Licence      F30          2:06:04
Michelle Rich          F13          2:06:04
Marsha Semmel          F52          2:06:04
Justin Goodwin         M19          2:06:04
Kathe Walker           F52          2:06:04
Marcie Howell          F51          2:06:05
Anushi Wecrakoon       F26          2:06:05
BONNIE SCHMOHL         F54          2:06:06
Julie Hansen           F48          2:06:06
Judy Fleshman          F56          2:06:06
Mari-Colleen Croghan   F8           2:06:09
MEGAN SCHMOHL          F27          2:06:09
Sallie Woodward        F49          2:06:10
Lyndal Hesterberg      M47          2:06:10
Pamela Badian-Pessot   F9           2:06:10
Corena Perrodin        F45          2:06:10
Susan Rixey            F52          2:06:10
Nick Archer            M12          2:06:11
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Melody Black           F10          2:06:11
Linda Archer           F45          2:06:11
Joan Black             F31          2:06:12
CHARLES SCHMOHL        M54          2:06:12
Kristin Lavelle        F38          2:06:12
Rachel Soderstrom      F10          2:06:13
Claire Scott           F47          2:06:13
Julie Rich             F41          2:06:13
Angela Jones           F31          2:06:14
Andrew Accountius      M12          2:06:14
Joy Jenkins            F29          2:06:14
Glenna Donovan         F9           2:06:15
Gerard Peters          M42          2:06:15
Toni Knight            F40          2:06:16
Gillian Kopp           F6           2:06:18
Kay Croghan            F44          2:06:18
Al Pessot              M43          2:06:18
Lou Pama               M75          2:06:19
Jetta Siegel           F73          2:06:20
Jill Abram             F38          2:06:21
Lynn McInnes           F34          2:06:21
Matthew Fredrickson    M12          2:06:22
Chase Christensen      M6           2:06:23
Alice Wellems          F42          2:06:23
Jennifer Christensen   F35          2:06:23
Barry Siegal           M72          2:06:23
Leslie Nygren          F47          2:06:24
Ann-Queline Keller     F33          2:06:24
Valerie Fredrickson    F43          2:06:25
Joseph Graas,  II      M22          2:06:26
Nicholas Carlucci      M7           2:06:26
Charles Klapperich     M55          2:06:26
Casey Dillahay         F24          2:06:27
Christy McDonald       F30          2:06:27
Clarissa Tutkowski     F27          2:06:27
Joel McDonald          M30          2:06:27
Ruth Elder             F38          2:06:28
Michael Tutkowski      M27          2:06:28
Amy Fredrickson        F8           2:06:28
Paul Rosenkranz        M53          2:06:28
Addison Chrisman       M6           2:06:29
Madeleine McCarty      F6           2:06:29
Cleveland McCarty      M4           2:06:29
Karen Chrisman         F37          2:06:29
Cathleen Ehrenfeucht   F38          2:06:30
Brian Chrisman         M38          2:06:30
Eric McCarty           M37          2:06:30
Kim Foster             F42          2:06:31
John Herron            M57          2:06:32
Mary Tatman            F60          2:06:32
Michael Ehrenfeucht    M28          2:06:32
Sara McIntosh          F35          2:06:32
Karca Sue Roberts      F34          2:06:32
Terre Rushton          F52          2:06:33
Anna Ehrenfeucht       F33          2:06:34
Patricia Henry         F37          2:06:34
Shivani Ehrenfeucht    F10          2:06:35
Kim Glassburn          F38          2:06:35
Joseph Henry           M42          2:06:35
Brandy Sorenson        F28          2:06:36
Elise Delaware         F6           2:06:36
Andrew Fredrickson     M15          2:06:36
Judy Delaware          F44          2:06:37
Wayne Rowinski         M47          2:06:37
Tom Stoner             M47          2:06:38
Lori Rowinski          F44          2:06:38
Connor Rowinski        M8           2:06:39
Naomi Soderstrom       F41          2:06:39
Toni Mariani           F51          2:06:39
Elizabeth Coleman      F35          2:06:39
Nick Burden            M10          2:06:40
Jennifer Fritz         F30          2:06:41
Jay McAvoy             M44          2:06:41
Betsy Patterson        F49          2:06:41
Ryan Patterson         M9           2:06:42
Jason Fritz            M27          2:06:42
David Hudak            M40          2:06:42
Donald Saiz            M55          2:06:42
Lee Fritz              M56          2:06:43
Maureen Lawry          F53          2:06:43
Spencer King           M41          2:06:44
Jessie Muckle          F10          2:06:45
Joel Fredrickson       M45          2:06:45
Vicki Saiz             F56          2:06:45
Alexandra Muckle       F9           2:06:45
Melanie Muckle         F43          2:06:46
Cynde Rothenburger     F26          2:06:46
Todd Prebynski         M26          2:06:46
Bob Muckle             M42          2:06:47
Ruth Fritz             F52          2:06:47
Mary Ella McBrearty    F49          2:06:47
Randy Pinto            M43          2:06:48
Gillian Hyde           F6           2:06:49
Amber Johnson          F49          2:06:49
Lori Madden            F44          2:06:49
Terianne Parker        F26          2:06:49
Luzfeneida Flores      F39          2:06:50
Jay Cartwright         M40          2:06:50
Alex Roinlotis         M12          2:06:50
Roberta Cartwright     F38          2:06:50
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Nancy Hyde             F42          2:06:50
Pamela Hagar           F55          2:06:50
Kacey Bennett          F6           2:06:50
James Randall          M53          2:06:51
Jeanne Jayco           F29          2:06:51
Tricia Bennett         F33          2:06:51
Claudia Flores         F5           2:06:51
Melba Redwine          F65          2:06:51
Alexander Flores       M7           2:06:51
Kevin Sweeney          M10          2:06:52
Margaret Wombacher     F65          2:06:52
Vicki Schmidt          F55          2:06:52
Karen Dupuis           F50          2:06:52
Brian Testerman        M35          2:06:52
Patrick Sweeney        M49          2:06:53
Nevin Whittemore       M6           2:06:54
Sugi Randall           F43          2:06:54
Jeralyn Merritt        F52          2:06:54
Dawn Gelderloos        F43          2:06:54
Madison Whittemore     F8           2:06:55
Lisa Wayne             F43          2:06:55
Matthew Levin          M10          2:06:55
Tedd Rose              M51          2:06:55
Roberta Levin          F48          2:06:56
Sam Pinto              F6           2:06:56
Joan Brunett           F64          2:06:56
Laurel Bartow          F49          2:06:56
Dylan Connell          M6           2:06:56
Melanie Pinto          F10          2:06:56
Donald Bartow          M43          2:06:57
Rachel Miller          F11          2:06:57
Steve Fanning          M32          2:06:57
Melanie Miller         F43          2:06:57
Rebecca Levin          F10          2:06:57
Judy Hartman           F55          2:06:57
Scott Bocim            M32          2:06:57
Isabella Elmini        F38          2:06:57
Nancy George           F52          2:06:58
Rachel Anderson        F38          2:06:58
Michele Marquitz       F37          2:06:58
Melanie Spooner        F38          2:06:58
Lynne Pinto            F43          2:06:58
Diane Nassraway        F55          2:06:59
Kathryn Hudson         F24          2:06:59
Heidi Dormody          F33          2:07:00
Dawn Klein             F31          2:07:00
Jonathan Dormody       M35          2:07:00
Leslie Hirshberg       F43          2:07:00
Virginia Riggins       F52          2:07:00
Myrna Monroe           F56          2:07:00
Frances Prucell        F6           2:07:00
Jennifer Pitt          F29          2:07:01
Diane Rosenthal        F56          2:07:01
Lara Mollica           F5           2:07:01
Susanne Metzler        F43          2:07:01
Aimee Shapiro          F44          2:07:02
MARGRETTA KERSCHER     F61          2:07:02
Alison Pitt            F25          2:07:02
Joani Bach             F9           2:07:02
Denise Gergen          F35          2:07:03
Amanda Nopens          F9           2:07:03
Aaron Chapman          M25          2:07:03
Michaela Metzler       F9           2:07:03
Debra Route            F50          2:07:03
Janet Ciciora          F34          2:07:03
Joseph Route           M12          2:07:03
Anne Cowardin-Bach     F51          2:07:03
Kazie Teszbrman        F32          2:07:04
George Route           M63          2:07:04
Courtney Route         F19          2:07:04
Nicolas Savarese       M24          2:07:04
Skyler Prouty          M14          2:07:04
Krista Herrebout       F27          2:07:05
Karen Keen             F28          2:07:05
Mallory Metzler        F6           2:07:05
Deborah Pixler         F45          2:07:05
Storme Rose            F66          2:07:05
Deborah French         F37          2:07:05
Teresa Gergen          F38          2:07:05
Samantha French        F10          2:07:06
Stephen Briggs         M44          2:07:07
Reva Rodriguez         F59          2:07:07
Susan Herrebout        F58          2:07:07
Dale Engels            F52          2:07:07
Gail Martin            F51          2:07:08
Tracy Sondeen          F45          2:07:08
Donna Russell          F56          2:07:08
Naomi Armstrong        F42          2:07:08
Mary Briggs            F39          2:07:09
Dinny Seward           M63          2:07:09
Zoe Seward             F6           2:07:09
Bob Martin             M56          2:07:09
Ray Russell            M63          2:07:09
Brandon Fuller         M27          2:07:09
Doug Shotts            M36          2:07:10
Eric Sondeen           M49          2:07:10
Karla Shotts           F35          2:07:11
Amy Wzientek           F31          2:07:12
Kim Fuller             F28          2:07:12
Robert D. Evans        M55          2:07:12
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Amy Haas               F27          2:07:12
Mike Gillman           M43          2:07:13
Barbara Kehrer         F49          2:07:13
Carol Fuller           F54          2:07:13
Chelsea Martinez       F12          2:07:13
Judy Regensteiner      F48          2:07:13
Janet L Evans          F47          2:07:13
Pamela Gillman         F39          2:07:13
Pamella Standley       F60          2:07:14
Allie Scheider         F7           2:07:14
Jennifer Porter        F29          2:07:14
Charles Martinez       M11          2:07:15
Paula Breese           F53          2:07:15
Mary Lowe              F46          2:07:15
Rachel Gray            F41          2:07:16
Bill Treadwell         M61          2:07:16
Jeanne Gardner         F46          2:07:16
Ianna Sinkler          F25          2:07:16
Ken Scheider           M50          2:07:16
Holly Dennis           F47          2:07:16
Kale Broeder           M12          2:07:17
Sherrie Martin         F39          2:07:17
Karen Hildreth         F32          2:07:18
Kyle Chessman          M11          2:07:18
Connie Howard          F43          2:07:18
Shirley Chessman       F46          2:07:19
Herb Fuller            F56          2:07:19
Bruce Gardner          M49          2:07:19
Linda Overholser       F59          2:07:19
Stephanie Wrotny       F58          2:07:20
Lynn Peterson          F60          2:07:20
Judy Minger            F59          2:07:21
Meredith Reisfield     F10          2:07:22
Judith Owens           F59          2:07:22
Scott Reisfield        M44          2:07:23
Li Li                  F36          2:07:23
Allan Bock             M56          2:07:23
Holly Solem            F40          2:07:23
Rob Ramirez            M35          2:07:24
Amy Farr               F25          2:07:24
Marianne Wise          F53          2:07:24
Gesche Lombard         F33          2:07:25
Peg Nolan              F46          2:07:25
Aona Johnson           F44          2:07:25
Caitlin Duffy          F13          2:07:26
Sandra Abram           F46          2:07:26
Kelsey Barlow          F7           2:07:26
Sam Bock               M15          2:07:27
Kirsten McNeill        F33          2:07:28
Mary Ellen Metke       F43          2:07:28
Jenn Robison           F15          2:07:29
Carrie Van Heyst       F35          2:07:29
Anne Tobin             F47          2:07:30
Aleah Matthew-Runner   F4           2:07:30
Lea Bock               F10          2:07:30
Christie Winckler      F31          2:07:31
Ashley Matthews        F27          2:07:31
Michael Winckler       M9           2:07:32
Brian Kasid            M29          2:07:32
Christopher Winckler   M11          2:07:32
Anna Gayer             F50          2:07:32
Kara Wubbens           F16          2:07:32
Carolyn Monette        F6           2:07:33
Edward Winckler        M41          2:07:33
Leslie Burns           F40          2:07:33
Judith Bock            F51          2:07:33
Katherine Burns        F5           2:07:33
Dale Hirshberg         M44          2:07:33
Cathy Dolan            F51          2:07:34
Sarah Burns            F8           2:07:34
LeAnne McWilliams      F11          2:07:34
Tricia Hysell          F29          2:07:34
Alicia Maddex          F27          2:07:35
Scott Monette          M37          2:07:35
Jason Hirshberg        M9           2:07:35
Pam Kilness            F47          2:07:36
Stephanie Olesen       F9           2:07:36
KC Olesen              F44          2:07:37
Bryan Jarman           F39          2:07:37
Carol Schrader         F45          2:07:38
Raven Odion            F45          2:07:38
Joey Jarmon            M4           2:07:38
Sarah Talarico         F24          2:07:40
Pat Shannon            F76          2:07:40
Susan Riederer         F51          2:07:41
Joann Shannon          F76          2:07:41
Sue Sherman            F70          2:07:41
Derek Johnson          M8           2:07:42
David Harrison         M65          2:07:42
Rebecca Jessup         F52          2:07:43
Wayne Robinson         M74          2:07:44
Brianna Behr           F13          2:07:45
Lillian F Robinson     F71          2:07:45
Christine Sudmalis     F28          2:07:46
David Skinner          M56          2:07:47
Nick Patton            M12          2:07:48
Lora Dexter            F40          2:07:48
Gail Skinner           F54          2:07:48
Brianna Sumner         F9           2:07:48
Lauren Regensberg      F12          2:07:48

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 411/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Mandy Dexter           F10          2:07:49
Christopher Flint      M37          2:07:50
Kim Sumner             F39          2:07:50
Dan Summers            M8           2:07:51
Patrick Summers        M42          2:07:52
Suzanne Stamm          F34          2:07:52
Andy Hartman           M26          2:07:52
Amy Hartman            F26          2:07:53
Andrea Zinn            F34          2:07:53
Jean Clarke            F82          2:07:53
MARGARET GRAHAM        F41          2:07:54
EMMA GRAHAM            F7           2:07:55
Howard Page            M44          2:07:55
Chantal Page           F11          2:07:55
Corrina Nedell         F8           2:07:56
Pamela Herod           F34          2:07:57
Karen Young            F36          2:07:58
Gary Ray               M42          2:07:58
Erik Reusink           M9           2:07:58
Abby Estes             F25          2:07:59
Jessica Young          F14          2:07:59
Katherine Ray          F44          2:07:59
Stephen Ray            M6           2:07:59
Samantha Baumann       F14          2:08:00
Diane Koepping         F42          2:08:00
Valene Solis           F16          2:08:01
Rebecca Salazar        F28          2:08:01
Tami Reusink           F43          2:08:01
Scott Shea             M33          2:08:01
Marie Honka            F43          2:08:01
Melissa Baumann        F33          2:08:01
Karin Hoskin           F32          2:08:02
Greg Krumel            M8           2:08:02
Sharon Campbell        F64          2:08:03
Sandy Mell             F50          2:08:03
Madeline Huey          F10          2:08:03
Alice Drachmann        F72          2:08:04
Benjamin Hanson        M20          2:08:04
Thomas Feiler          M40          2:08:05
Samuel Ray Miller      M8           2:08:05
Kathy Rosenkranz       F51          2:08:05
Seth Hirshberg         M11          2:08:06
James Deutsch          M60          2:08:06
Hanne Mauriello        F42          2:08:06
Susannah Feiler        F7           2:08:06
Gracie Harding         F8           2:08:07
Becky Aamot            F29          2:08:07
Whitney Meer           F9           2:08:08
Greg Pelker            M37          2:08:08
Joanne Krumel          F44          2:08:08
Joseph Harding         M6           2:08:08
Jane Gurney            F64          2:08:08
Fran Meneley           F45          2:08:08
Anita Shelffo          F53          2:08:08
Helen Farrington       F56          2:08:08
Claire Brooker         F26          2:08:09
Alyssa Pilarski        F14          2:08:09
Erin Harding           F36          2:08:09
Jodi Gartley           F38          2:08:09
Jill Lueders           F35          2:08:10
Lisa Wilcox            F23          2:08:10
Mark Hansen            M54          2:08:10
Jesse Gordon           F14          2:08:10
Glenn Krumel           M44          2:08:10
Brenda Riley           F99          2:08:10
Todd Riley             M99          2:08:11
Margrith Mooney        F8           2:08:11
Emma Riley             F99          2:08:11
Butch Walden           M64          2:08:11
Debbie Riley           F99          2:08:12
Mary Huck              F6           2:08:12
Karyn Griswold         F29          2:08:12
Elene Mooney           F42          2:08:12
Erlyn Huck             F36          2:08:13
Albert Bartlett        M79          2:08:14
Lon Schwartz           M67          2:08:14
Sue Ryan               F49          2:08:14
Natalie French         F10          2:08:15
Katy Severson          F13          2:08:16
Stephen Ezeonu         M11          2:08:16
Cassandra Gerber       F43          2:08:17
Camille Ziashakeri     F36          2:08:17
Judy Stevens           F60          2:08:17
Diane Hahn             F50          2:08:17
Kylie Sargent          F10          2:08:17
Elisa Kazimein         F10          2:08:18
Cole Miller            M7           2:08:18
Kimberly King Poplawsk F34          2:08:19
Justin Smittkamp       M13          2:08:19
Megan Rehml            F31          2:08:20
Nadine Whitelaw        F23          2:08:20
Heather Robinson       F31          2:08:20
Clara Dittle           F40          2:08:20
Alberta Krantz         F50          2:08:20
Margaret Frohberg      F71          2:08:21
Kevin Blue             M41          2:08:21
Elia Gourgouris        M40          2:08:21
Shirley Vallejos       F48          2:08:22
Nicholas Gourgouris    M7           2:08:22
Brenda Abeyta          F32          2:08:22
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Joel Paschall          M15          2:08:23
AJ Fenton              M14          2:08:23
Barbara Barnholdt      F16          2:08:24
Brandon Badzinski      M13          2:08:24
Andrew Valencia        M43          2:08:24
Todd Benson            M40          2:08:24
Gabe Warren            M7           2:08:25
Yvonne Smyth           F43          2:08:25
Marie Channer          F50          2:08:25
Michelle Peiker        F36          2:08:25
Robert Weber           M33          2:08:25
Cathy Weber            F33          2:08:26
Keith Molenaar         M35          2:08:27
Richard Furlong        M40          2:08:28
Ricky Furlong          M12          2:08:30
Judy Dunlavy           F60          2:08:30
Claire Carlin          F3           2:08:30
Jennifer Sutton        F41          2:08:31
Emily Carlin           F9           2:08:31
Roberta Carlin         F38          2:08:32
Donald Knight          M89          2:08:32
Jomi Grier             F25          2:08:33
Kelly Hartzell         F10          2:08:34
Jesse Fisher           M9           2:08:35
Tim Lenhart            M22          2:08:36
Tommy Furlong          M10          2:08:36
Kim Hartzell           F40          2:08:36
Connie Burkhart        F43          2:08:36
Alyssa Rohr            F10          2:08:37
Judith Dippo           F67          2:08:38
Patricia Dippo         F50          2:08:38
Trudy Robinson         F45          2:08:38
Dana Miller            F42          2:08:38
Denise Furlong         F38          2:08:39
Dan Levinson           M15          2:08:39
Belinda Nygren         F54          2:08:39
Kristie Collins        F23          2:08:39
Ann Roussin            F35          2:08:39
Barbara Hanst          F62          2:08:40
Jane Anthon            M44          2:08:41
Genevieve Stones       F59          2:08:43
Amy Groves             F99          2:08:44
Valerie Dulk-Jacobs    F36          2:08:44
Kathryn Mitze          F51          2:08:45
Allison Moragne        F30          2:08:45
Marcello Sbrocca       M6           2:08:45
David Jacobs           M49          2:08:45
Deborah Lynn           F46          2:08:46
Susan DeGavre          F60          2:08:47
Jean Kochevar          F60          2:08:48
Shannon Harman         F32          2:08:48
Billy Fudale           M6           2:08:49
Susan DeGavre          F32          2:08:50
John Aguilar           M60          2:08:50
Susan Ball             F42          2:08:51
Heather Sakai          F29          2:08:52
Robert Kochevar        M65          2:08:53
Indu Chuch             F51          2:08:53
Amy Connell            F36          2:08:54
Tori Ives              F10          2:08:54
August King            M5           2:08:55
Chris Melendez         F44          2:08:55
Jackie Floberg         F43          2:08:55
Julie Dunigan          F34          2:08:56
Chrissy Garcia         F48          2:08:56
Kaida Gonzales-Moore   F10          2:08:56
Anna Kruger            F14          2:08:57
Mary Dunigan           F61          2:08:57
Heather Florence       F30          2:08:58
Nicole Munger          F12          2:08:58
Winnie Brueck          F56          2:08:58
Martin Willman         M55          2:08:58
Lena Heard             F9           2:08:58
Leo Melzer             M86          2:08:59
Jason Nelson           M27          2:08:59
Bill Florence          M41          2:08:59
Kyle Rowinski          M8           2:08:59
Sandy Fowler           F46          2:08:59
Kari Fowler            F10          2:09:00
Linda Willman          F55          2:09:00
Mary Lou Nelson        F46          2:09:00
Kayla Heard            F9           2:09:00
Chelsea Hughes         F10          2:09:00
Shirley Mc Dowell      F65          2:09:01
David Lynn Nelson      M46          2:09:01
Geraldine Hodges       F54          2:09:02
Christy Martin         F49          2:09:02
Patricia Gault         F52          2:09:02
Linda Caven            F42          2:09:03
Vicki Hughes           F40          2:09:04
Rebecca Jackson        F34          2:09:04
Ellen Shaner           F41          2:09:05
Susan Houck            F57          2:09:06
Jeff Shaner            M13          2:09:06
Kristine Lang          F31          2:09:08
Maria Ong              F30          2:09:08
Carissa Smith          F26          2:09:08
Sarah Parks            F31          2:09:09
Maryvonne Abbott       F58          2:09:09
Barbara Caven          F67          2:09:09
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Kristan Corwin         F30          2:09:10
Sonia Wullschleger     F68          2:09:10
Curtis Abbott          M49          2:09:11
Anna Olivas            F10          2:09:12
Jordan Stern           M8           2:09:12
Liliana Olivas         F33          2:09:12
Ken Abbott             M44          2:09:12
Louise Romero          F55          2:09:12
Jason Catinella        M27          2:09:13
Carole Stern           F43          2:09:13
Vicki Adkins           F32          2:09:13
Evan Accardi           M13          2:09:14
Janice Beck            F55          2:09:14
Cindy Gehman           F40          2:09:14
Edwin A Hardy          M84          2:09:15
Richard Abitbol        M40          2:09:15
Mark Gehman            M34          2:09:15
Laurel Kellogg         F37          2:09:16
John Accardi           M53          2:09:16
Matt DeYoung           M41          2:09:17
Monica DeYoung         F69          2:09:17
Otari Chikhladze       M16          2:09:17
Kai Simmons            M7           2:09:18
Patty Clemans          F43          2:09:18
Ellen Headrick         F41          2:09:18
Taran Volckhausen      M14          2:09:19
Madelyne Clemans       F6           2:09:19
Nathaniel Blount       M48          2:09:19
Stephen Alexander      M66          2:09:20
Dave Clemans           M47          2:09:20
Julie Christopherson   F21          2:09:20
Kayla Kirtley          F10          2:09:20
Tricia Leitheiser      F15          2:09:21
Jennifer Shriner       M40          2:09:21
Lisa Sanchez           F34          2:09:22
Daniel Herron          M29          2:09:22
Sean Shriver-Karlson   M9           2:09:23
Jann Kloor             F49          2:09:23
Jessica Drucker        F26          2:09:23
Samantha Shaner        F8           2:09:24
Jackson Kloor          M11          2:09:25
Kathy Caruso           F38          2:09:25
Leanna Landis          F8           2:09:25
Laura Strait           F38          2:09:26
Lindsay Strait         F11          2:09:26
Kailey Caruso          F7           2:09:27
Denise Shugerman       F46          2:09:28
Penny Moody            F59          2:09:28
Elizabeth Cebu         F40          2:09:28
Judi Weber             F49          2:09:29
Darlene Hewitt         F54          2:09:30
Alexa Hirsch           F6           2:09:31
Caitlin Wynne          F10          2:09:31
Sarah Keller           F23          2:09:31
Bob Hirsch             M67          2:09:32
Natalie Krilich        F19          2:09:33
Michael Bedics         M89          2:09:35
Michelle Del Santo     F41          2:09:35
David Yoder            M57          2:09:36
Susan Bauer            F42          2:09:36
Peg Opitz              F73          2:09:37
Lauren Lewakowski      F13          2:09:37
Albert Sandrock        M76          2:09:38
Katie Montgomery       F13          2:09:38
Mark Mohsenzadeh       M47          2:09:38
Marguerite Sandrock    F49          2:09:39
Ashley Hirschfeld      F13          2:09:40
Tracy Winfree          F38          2:09:40
David Mandelbaum       M33          2:09:40
Elise Underhill        F11          2:09:40
Robert Mandelbaum      M34          2:09:41
Hannah Oatman          F10          2:09:41
Anne Haley             F14          2:09:41
Paige Gardner          F32          2:09:42
Scot French            M38          2:09:42
Anne Wurtz             F43          2:09:42
Molly Johnson          F8           2:09:42
Phillip Keller         M26          2:09:43
Hannah French          F6           2:09:43
Alexander French       M3           2:09:43
Laurie Tur             F46          2:09:43
Scott Hill             M32          2:09:44
Joan Baccioo           F52          2:09:45
Laura Talley           F38          2:09:46
Judy Mitchell          F54          2:09:47
Linda Scherbenske      F54          2:09:47
Kate Campbell          F8           2:09:48
Alison Neely           F7           2:09:48
Megan Smith            F17          2:09:48
Cristi Hacker          F35          2:09:48
Griffin Hacker         M7           2:09:48
Patrick Campbell       M40          2:09:50
Ryan Talley            M8           2:09:50
Bobbi Spillman         F29          2:09:50
Lorien Pratt           F39          2:09:51
Griffin Smith          M6           2:09:52
Vaughn Thompson        M28          2:09:53
Bruce Talley           M44          2:09:54
Annette Herrera        F38          2:09:55
Kim Bunning            F33          2:09:56
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Dylan Rivera           M6           2:09:57
Tina Ford              F31          2:09:57
Priscilla Lafebre      F52          2:09:58
Don Tormohlen          M66          2:09:59
Hunter C deKieffer     M13          2:09:59
Robert C. deKieffer    M46          2:10:00
Allison Keller         F9           2:10:02
Deborah Abbott         F40          2:10:02
Chris Keller           M62          2:10:02
Kris Griffin           M41          2:10:03
Janelle Abbott         F11          2:10:03
Cheryl Barry           F44          2:10:04
Ana McIntosh           F10          2:10:04
Erin Breece            F33          2:10:04
Elaine Sullivan Sawyer F48          2:10:04
Debra Flora            F42          2:10:05
Lisa Whitsell          F30          2:10:06
Charles Sawyer         M52          2:10:06
Mark Griffin           M10          2:10:07
Laura Mitchell         F26          2:10:07
Abigail Sawyer         F20          2:10:08
Brooke Ryan            F5           2:10:09
Brooke Hayden          F28          2:10:09
Samuel Tyler           M14          2:10:10
Garrett Braun          M14          2:10:10
Charlie Scaglia        M63          2:10:11
Scott MacGray          M48          2:10:11
Scott Kuhna            M30          2:10:11
Jess Cleveland         M72          2:10:11
Kathleen Magee         F14          2:10:11
Eric Jolley            M37          2:10:13
Juliet Boyd            F33          2:10:13
Jane Cleveland         F39          2:10:13
Lisa Monzel            F49          2:10:14
Mary Ann Sobon         F64          2:10:15
Brenda Lander          F33          2:10:16
Frank Goodman          M58          2:10:16
Jesse Kieft            M21          2:10:16
Dan Hale               M57          2:10:16
Annie Erb              F57          2:10:18
Jane Armstrong         F55          2:10:19
Jeanie Hale            F49          2:10:19
Patricia Quinn         F63          2:10:20
Greg Kopp              M38          2:10:21
Joan Kopp              F40          2:10:22
Marta Dow              F34          2:10:22
Donna Wolf             F41          2:10:28
K.O. Kasten            F36          2:10:29
Daisy-Jo Weaver        F63          2:10:29
Daniel Gately          M40          2:10:31
Tim Soggin             M74          2:10:31
Beth Wathen            F38          2:10:32
Margaret Gately        F6           2:10:32
Doris Olsen            F63          2:10:33
Tilda Gross            F8           2:10:34
Melinda Conroy         F35          2:10:34
Brynn Conroy           F6           2:10:35
Emily Hogan            F26          2:10:38
Mirjam Semple          F34          2:10:39
Kristin Kenny          F34          2:10:40
Mark Stone             M48          2:10:40
Julia Reynolds         F48          2:10:40
Mary Foley             F26          2:10:40
Harry Brunett          M66          2:10:41
Meleah Spencer         F30          2:10:43
Greg Spencer           M30          2:10:43
Ric Vesely             M32          2:10:44
Cindy Wilcox           F32          2:10:44
Debbie Martinez        F29          2:10:44
Jumi Park              F21          2:10:45
Lauriene Gonzales      F32          2:10:45
Susan Fanning          F59          2:10:45
Jake Martinez          M27          2:10:46
Andrea Gonzales        F28          2:10:46
Melek Rachid           F28          2:10:46
Brian Cronan           M16          2:10:47
Lois Ott               F55          2:10:47
Jordan McSavaney       F6           2:10:48
Dawn McSavaney         F38          2:10:49
Jinsun Lee             F38          2:10:49
Larry Janowiak         M59          2:10:49
Susan Casper           F61          2:10:50
Sara Fleegler          F10          2:10:51
Sunyu Moon             M41          2:10:52
Michele Patton         F42          2:10:55
Jacob Street           M7           2:10:55
Barbara Dellinger      F53          2:10:56
Weston McClung         M10          2:10:57
Amie Salmon            F36          2:10:58
Keiko Tewahade         F39          2:10:59
Yaphet Tewahade        M8           2:11:01
Mary Ann Kane          F47          2:11:02
Linda Choun            F43          2:11:04
Molly Kane             F12          2:11:04
Brittany Choun         F12          2:11:05
Calla Lovrien          F35          2:11:05
Madelyn McClung        F8           2:11:06
Wally Palmer           M66          2:11:07
Ruby Stevens           F26          2:11:07
Elizabeth Olson        F22          2:11:09
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Erin Dolan             F21          2:11:09
Curry Houck            F27          2:11:10
Toni Adsit-Wilson      F50          2:11:10
Jack Edson             M27          2:11:11
Jo Lacricchio          F42          2:11:12
Jaimee Jewell          F14          2:11:13
Todd Pollock           M32          2:11:13
Valerie Lyman          F14          2:11:14
Corinna Hammersley     F35          2:11:14
Kenneth Grotzky        M52          2:11:15
Brenda McClung         F40          2:11:15
Sandi Greeno           F13          2:11:16
Jan Jancosek           M74          2:11:16
Lisa Friedrich         F32          2:11:16
Erica Yan              F30          2:11:17
Janet Sund             F41          2:11:17
Alexander McClung      M40          2:11:17
Jennifer Edwards       F42          2:11:17
Cynthia Obermann       F61          2:11:18
Robert B. Bailey       M36          2:11:18
Diana L. Bailey        F43          2:11:19
Mary Lamb              F15          2:11:19
Alex Knapp             M15          2:11:21
Michael Unruh          M15          2:11:21
Chuck Ruston           M53          2:11:21
Hannah Unrah           F13          2:11:22
Mark Knapp             M43          2:11:22
Deb Roach              F45          2:11:24
Debi Elliott           F35          2:11:25
Patricia Dohoney       F44          2:11:26
Karen Joiner           F47          2:11:29
Thomas Cargill         M50          2:11:30
Alan Bernstein         M49          2:11:31
Scott Edson            M22          2:11:31
Nicholas Cargill       M8           2:11:32
Ryan Bernstein         M7           2:11:32
Dawn White-O'Connor    F12          2:11:33
Scott Jolner           M20          2:11:34
Carita Watson          F60          2:11:34
Jordan Harjes          F6           2:11:34
Beth White-O'Connor    F46          2:11:35
Daniel Ray             M8           2:11:36
Mark Harjes            M45          2:11:36
Mary Rhodes            F9           2:11:36
Megan Watson           F19          2:11:37
Tom White-O'Connor     M46          2:11:38
Joe Gruber             M58          2:11:39
Jeff Cunningham        M10          2:11:39
Candace Harjes         F47          2:11:40
Stephanie Fox          F11          2:11:40
Brenda Trenner         F53          2:11:41
Alanna Boyer           F32          2:11:42
Dietrich Trenner       M63          2:11:42
Arlene Magor           F62          2:11:44
Linda Chen             F64          2:11:45
Benjamin Weakland      M7           2:11:45
Rebecca Oliver         F37          2:11:45
Wendy Weakland         F33          2:11:45
Theodore Harberg       M15          2:11:46
Sangtaek Kim           M27          2:11:46
Dan Stern              M28          2:11:46
Nina Cook              F13          2:11:47
Daria Frauenfelder     F6           2:11:48
Andrea Flatley         F21          2:11:51
Jeanne Dennis          F73          2:11:52
Lea Bell               F34          2:11:52
Jennifer Dressel       F31          2:11:52
David Bell             M34          2:11:53
Susan Tedstrom         F66          2:11:54
LuAnn Ezeonu           F39          2:11:54
Jan Smith              F40          2:11:54
Matthew Eckl           M6           2:11:55
Fran Cadez             F48          2:11:57
Rick Eckl              M41          2:11:58
Karen Zawadzki         F38          2:11:58
Katherine Poffenbarger F9           2:11:58
Andrew Leifer          M17          2:11:59
Laypeng Ong            F24          2:12:02
Stephanie Scott        F33          2:12:04
Yoon Tung              F27          2:12:04
Katie Scott            F8           2:12:05
Frederick Robinson     M47          2:12:06
Charles Tung           M28          2:12:06
John Coleman           M40          2:12:08
Parolea Soggin         F62          2:12:09
Matthew Moxsey         M7           2:12:11
David Pope             M47          2:12:12
Carol Moxsey           F47          2:12:13
Valerie Wheeler        F38          2:12:13
Tom Mooney             M41          2:12:13
Drew Dolan             M39          2:12:17
Jared Leventhal        M9           2:12:17
Hannah Leventhal       F12          2:12:18
John Vega              M41          2:12:18
Lynn Leventhal         F49          2:12:18
Michele Dolan          F32          2:12:18
Jane Harris            F41          2:12:18
Leah Olsen             F14          2:12:19
Dick Leventhal         M58          2:12:19
Angelika Meyer-Pugh    F9           2:12:21
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JANINE CISNEROS        F48          2:12:21
STEPHANIE CISNEROS-HIC F26          2:12:21
Thomas Earles          M59          2:12:22
Heidi Meyer-Pugh       F40          2:12:22
Thomas Pugh            M41          2:12:22
Daniel C Miller        M47          2:12:22
Sarah Harris           F9           2:12:23
Barbara Miller         F45          2:12:23
Lucas Miller           M7           2:12:24
Jack Katzman           M8           2:12:26
Anne West              F48          2:12:27
Theo Colucci           M7           2:12:27
Shannon Lavelle        F7           2:12:28
Laurie Fee             F42          2:12:28
Bay Miller             F10          2:12:29
Ed Katzman             M46          2:12:29
Kaycee Lott            F27          2:12:30
Brice Hogan            M20          2:12:31
Bay Roberts            F44          2:12:32
Emilio Rafael Dodier-T M14          2:12:32
Michael Lavelle        M37          2:12:32
Timothy Carlin         M39          2:12:33
Evan Carlin            M6           2:12:33
Cooper Howes           M12          2:12:33
Lori Carlucci          F38          2:12:34
Deborah Malden         F46          2:12:35
Elise Howes            F40          2:12:35
Calvin Howes           M10          2:12:36
Margaret Garcia        F55          2:12:36
Kate Mooney            F6           2:12:36
Caleb Donovan          M6           2:12:36
Vanessa Powers         F4           2:12:37
Ingrid Swords          F45          2:12:37
Greg Howes             M40          2:12:38
Tracy Powers           M39          2:12:38
Bailey Howes           F8           2:12:39
Chloe Hight            F9           2:12:40
Patricia Bailess       F37          2:12:41
Robb Hight             M45          2:12:43
Jacob Jarman           M8           2:12:46
Tod Harris             M40          2:12:47
Kathleen Jarman        F38          2:12:47
Andrea Dumais          F8           2:12:48
Kristy Weprin          F44          2:12:50
Lynn Dumais            F38          2:12:50
Torie Weprin           F10          2:12:51
Laural Seaholm         F20          2:12:53
Ann Doelling           F44          2:12:54
Cameron Doelling       M10          2:12:54
Danny Hiller           M9           2:12:55
Robin Hardin           F47          2:12:56
Susan Hiller           F41          2:12:57
John Rosenthal         M43          2:12:57
Ben Rosenthal          M10          2:12:58
Diana Goodwin          F59          2:12:59
Blair Mcnee            M39          2:13:01
Nancy Clarke           F51          2:13:02
Sean Kelly             M12          2:13:03
Lisa Cook              F42          2:13:05
Karen Mueller          F41          2:13:06
Dorothy Pontious       F70          2:13:06
Robert Elliott         M51          2:13:07
Jack Elliott           M80          2:13:08
Judy Oaks              F56          2:13:08
Harley Silverman       F11          2:13:09
Brooke Worthington     F10          2:13:10
Barbara Gately         F42          2:13:11
Lucy Wagner            F50          2:13:13
Maureen Slavin         F64          2:13:13
Frederick Slavin       M64          2:13:16
Lindsey Greenwood      F12          2:13:18
Phillis Johnson        F51          2:13:20
Pamela Ruehle          F45          2:13:21
Tony Martinez          M51          2:13:21
Mark Muncy             M50          2:13:22
Bob Mitchell           M59          2:13:22
Kimberly Prestenbach   F32          2:13:23
Kris Hummer            F50          2:13:23
Kristina Campos        F25          2:13:24
Elliott Shugerman      M8           2:13:24
Diane Forsberg         F41          2:13:25
James Simmons          M34          2:13:26
Helen Sarni            F45          2:13:28
Ana Shioshita          F11          2:13:29
Janelle Martinez       F9           2:13:29
Barbara Huff           F44          2:13:31
Sarah Trout            F24          2:13:31
Allen Woodruff         M52          2:13:32
Douglas L. Stevenson   M45          2:13:33
Donna Stevenson        F39          2:13:35
Barbara Roberts        F59          2:13:35
Rhea Padgett           F23          2:13:36
Nancy Lee              F57          2:13:36
Carolyn Woodruff       F53          2:13:36
Douglas C. Stevenson   M10          2:13:37
Dinah Sherwood         F37          2:13:39
Rodney Sherwood        M40          2:13:40
Ruth Brickley          F59          2:13:42
Vicki Rubin            F51          2:13:43
Lyndell Brickley       M61          2:13:43
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Rick Poffenbarger      M49          2:13:44
Dan Rubin              M58          2:13:44
Wesley Pollock         M8           2:13:44
Renee Moravek          F61          2:13:45
Peter Pollock          M48          2:13:45
KarenAnne Breitlow     F26          2:13:46
Vincent Moravek        M74          2:13:49
Mary Koch              F60          2:13:51
Tricia Cusick          F38          2:13:51
Kari Hanson            F17          2:13:51
Hayley Miller          F24          2:13:51
Katelynn Hanson        F14          2:13:52
Emily Abitbol          F14          2:13:53
Robert Youngberg       M55          2:13:54
Will Zeiner            M6           2:13:54
Chae Bae               F36          2:13:55
Sonja Youngberg        F33          2:13:57
Oliver Knauer          M8           2:13:59
Henry Knauer           M6           2:13:59
Guy Knauer             M35          2:14:00
Ben Garrard            M24          2:14:00
Franca Silverman       F45          2:14:02
Kyla Allen-Grant       F16          2:14:02
Tim Futter             M45          2:14:02
Philip Silverman       M55          2:14:02
Kendra Grant           F16          2:14:03
Colton Futter          M2           2:14:03
Vojta Matejcek         M17          2:14:05
Sarah Elsbach          F16          2:14:05
Kristin Jaros          F39          2:14:06
Dana Dow               F7           2:14:06
Kelsey Phinney         F8           2:14:07
Cindy Olsen            F40          2:14:07
Callie May             F9           2:14:08
Kaleb Griffin          M10          2:14:08
David Tinajero         M32          2:14:11
Ellen Minick           F48          2:14:14
Connor Strait          M8           2:14:17
Amanda Balzarini       F30          2:14:18
Ken Hausfather         M57          2:14:18
Dorothy Gregory        F67          2:14:21
Victoria Ramirez       F14          2:14:22
Raychel Oxley          F9           2:14:24
Bill Roser             M54          2:14:26
Emma Mead              F8           2:14:29
Meredith Farnum        F54          2:14:31
Nathaniel Wagner       M11          2:14:33
Marie Watson           F38          2:14:34
Vicki Greenwood        F41          2:14:35
Amber Engel            F20          2:14:35
Michael Wheeler        M23          2:14:36
Kristina Ehrenfeucht   F63          2:14:37
Elisa Snyder           F44          2:14:38
Elizabeth Upper        F46          2:14:38
Cathy Rorie            F45          2:14:38
Paul Sylvester         M33          2:14:39
Mitra Ghaffari         F6           2:14:39
Margee Sullivan        F39          2:14:40
Jennifer Kearney       F29          2:14:40
Lori Kissinger         F48          2:14:42
Colin O'Neill          M5           2:14:43
Marge McCulloch        F69          2:14:44
Ruth Gersabeck         F63          2:14:44
Virginia Garmon        F67          2:14:45
Peggy Moore            F55          2:14:45
Ginny McLain           F54          2:14:46
Erin Dunlavy           F28          2:14:46
Rochelle Leonard       F41          2:14:46
Alex Arevalo           M53          2:14:47
Brian Pouska           M20          2:14:49
Kaitlin Jaros          F8           2:14:49
Heather Brophy         F13          2:14:52
Sue Fox                F47          2:14:54
GWEN BALK              F50          2:14:55
Donna Spivak           F32          2:14:58
Ann Hansen             F37          2:15:02
Colin Borchardt        M10          2:15:07
Becky Malecki          F39          2:15:12
Ashley Shaw            F13          2:15:25
James Brantz           M51          2:15:26
Jacqueline Alber       F37          2:15:28
Robyn Rolander         F55          2:15:28
Diana Morris           F12          2:15:29
Selena Ylarraz         F22          2:15:31
Paul Derda             M60          2:15:34
Willa Rose             F62          2:15:36
Rick Simmons           M54          2:15:36
Don Sears              M82          2:15:39
Peter Heinemann        M35          2:15:40
Christie Jennings      F26          2:15:41
Shannon McEnany        F27          2:15:44
Sarah Klem             F6           2:15:46
Faouzia Hasni          F38          2:15:47
Michele Renfrow        F31          2:15:51
Megan Walters          F23          2:15:51
Allison Bigelow        F25          2:15:55
Corinne Mahoney        F32          2:15:56
Katy Chaffee           F23          2:15:57
Kelle Ashton           F29          2:16:02
Amy Moeckly            F37          2:16:03

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:16 PM 418/423



BolderBOULDER 2002 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Elaine Samuelson       F56          2:16:07
Mark Manoward          M14          2:16:09
Jean Mullen            F54          2:16:09
Susan Usman            F40          2:16:10
Al Miller              M28          2:16:11
Dawn Reinstma          F22          2:16:11
Bradley Kassenbrock    M32          2:16:12
Russ Luna              M43          2:16:16
Rosemarie Friedli      F65          2:16:18
Carla Friedli          F40          2:16:18
Travis Buxton          M8           2:16:19
Roxann Johnson         F50          2:16:20
Marilyn Adler          F44          2:16:21
Linda Bitzer           F61          2:16:21
Stephanie Adler        F10          2:16:23
Callie Culbertson      F35          2:16:27
Nancy Jones            F37          2:16:28
Claudia Martinez       F42          2:16:29
Andrea Martinez        F7           2:16:31
Carrie Hafeman         F42          2:16:31
Laura Denonville       F40          2:16:32
Lisa Shade             F40          2:16:32
Kirstin Hafeman        F5           2:16:32
randall ohlson         M41          2:16:32
John Ott               M47          2:16:33
hannah ohlson          F5           2:16:35
Marilyn Carol          F49          2:16:37
chelsea ohlson         F9           2:16:37
Jaime Edson            F24          2:16:37
Robert Weaver          M56          2:16:38
Mary Beth Fifer        F47          2:16:38
Paul Weaver            M12          2:16:38
Gail Edwards           F61          2:16:38
Angel Woodward         F38          2:16:39
Danielle Anderson      F24          2:16:39
Martha Carol           F11          2:16:39
terri ohlson           F34          2:16:39
Lauren Kube            F10          2:16:39
Andrea Reddick         F24          2:16:40
Patti Woodward         F48          2:16:40
cory ohlson            M12          2:16:41
Robyn Kube             F45          2:16:42
Dwight Seeley          M54          2:16:42
Pedro Gonzales         M46          2:16:51
Roger Anderson         M39          2:16:51
Virginia Switzer       F76          2:17:00
Andrew Switzer         M12          2:17:01
Michael Switzer        M47          2:17:03
Jacqueline Clark       F24          2:17:04
Taylor McNea           F10          2:17:09
Seneca Murley          F33          2:17:11
Jill Zender            F36          2:17:12
Susan Barnes           F51          2:17:12
Augustus Barnes        M8           2:17:13
William Nygren         M54          2:17:13
Teresa Villavicencio   F9           2:17:20
Sharon McWilliams      F32          2:17:23
Paul Grumann           M28          2:17:23
Janet Raymer           F35          2:17:26
Hannah Burgess         F10          2:17:32
Karen Burgess          F41          2:17:33
Adam Smith             M34          2:17:37
Kathleen Ford          F38          2:17:38
Maryellen Ford         F67          2:17:38
Noah Fire              M52          2:17:39
Megan Schwartz         F11          2:17:44
Scott Takeda           M35          2:17:46
Donald S Willis        M84          2:17:46
Linda Schwartz         F40          2:17:46
Paulette Fire          F30          2:17:48
Karen Thurow           F40          2:17:50
Eitan Fire             M19          2:17:50
Kenneth Blood          M34          2:17:58
Joyce Ortner           F37          2:18:09
Andy Bruckmeier        M12          2:18:21
Melanie Bruckmeier     F15          2:18:22
Alexandra Kaewert      F8           2:18:23
Helen Bruckmeier       F40          2:18:24
Julie Kaewert          F43          2:18:24
Pamme Crandall         F34          2:18:25
Matthew Crandall       M8           2:18:26
Cole Chapelski         M10          2:18:27
Ronda Chapleski        F38          2:18:28
Joeelyne LaFortune     F12          2:18:41
Kirsty McDonald        F12          2:18:44
Kathy Simmons          F52          2:18:45
Jacquelyn Metivier     F5           2:18:49
Kim Luedke             F39          2:18:50
Mark George            M40          2:18:51
Steve Metivier         M46          2:18:52
Eva Altermatt          F14          2:18:58
Tom Brock              M52          2:19:00
Sammy Carter           F55          2:19:02
Danelle Miller         F40          2:19:03
Ashley Burton          F13          2:19:03
Dennis Ahnen           M55          2:19:04
Sherry Winslow         F40          2:19:04
Debbie Burton          F46          2:19:05
Kellen McDonald        M13          2:19:06
Amy Kaliski            F11          2:19:07
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Gina Ahnen             F24          2:19:07
Robert W. Kaliski      M40          2:19:08
Laura Kaliski          F9           2:19:08
Zack Neher             M7           2:19:10
Gail Neher             F69          2:19:11
Julie Neher            F40          2:19:12
Ben O'Banion           M8           2:19:12
Jeffrey Todd           M31          2:19:12
Dani Neher             F4           2:19:13
Magdalena Adams        F11          2:19:14
Michelle Todd          F27          2:19:16
Sue Auer               F67          2:19:26
Nolan Thornton         M6           2:19:27
Ralph Auer             M73          2:19:28
Kimberly Winkelhake    F35          2:19:28
Nikita Thornton        F8           2:19:28
Bob Agard              M61          2:19:29
Jerry Ryan             M50          2:19:32
Tom Obanion            M43          2:19:33
Heidi Bohler           F29          2:19:40
Deborah Roby           F35          2:19:43
Kendra Albus           F23          2:19:44
Cathy Lee Lazar        F40          2:19:44
Susan Hagan            F61          2:19:46
Raynita Santiago       F30          2:19:49
Thomas Swendson        M12          2:19:50
Steven Janssen         M47          2:19:51
Ryan Henley            M30          2:19:59
Michael Hilliard       M5           2:20:05
Rachelle Leon          F46          2:20:05
Colleen Agard          F40          2:20:12
Maria Berkenkotter     F39          2:20:13
Samantha Landis        F12          2:20:15
Karissa Gallo          F12          2:20:16
Karey Christjaner      F43          2:20:17
Jeffrey Meredith       M12          2:20:19
Carol Day              F45          2:20:20
Dawn Goddard           F30          2:20:20
Prathima Chawla        F28          2:20:22
Aza Verhoeven          F5           2:20:25
Jocelyn Madden         F14          2:20:26
Kevin Flannery         M23          2:20:32
Kimberly Swendson      F8           2:20:33
Chari Ruprecht         F45          2:20:34
Robin Motisi           F42          2:20:34
Carol Berkenkotter     F61          2:20:37
Tyler Cook             M8           2:20:38
Bill Cook              M45          2:20:39
Bruce Watkins          M38          2:20:41
Tucker Walton          M27          2:20:42
Marley Silverman       F12          2:20:44
Anna Lund              F12          2:20:48
Ingrid Shepherd        F38          2:20:49
Richard Epstein        M42          2:20:57
Marie Possley          F41          2:20:59
Zivvy Epstein          M7           2:21:00
Linda Hirt             F48          2:21:06
Brittany Sand          F10          2:21:08
Mike O'Reilly          M49          2:21:09
Lydia O'Reilly         F10          2:21:09
Jamie Schader          F11          2:21:10
Jamal Abdelmawla       M44          2:21:20
Valerie Walsh          F47          2:21:21
Rene' McLellan         F50          2:21:22
Carolyn Early          F59          2:21:26
Michael Early          M31          2:21:27
Sandra Goldberg        F61          2:21:30
David Goldberg,  Sr    M64          2:21:31
Barbara Hoffmann       F63          2:21:33
Paula Byrne            F58          2:21:34
Eric Schumann          M25          2:21:36
Joe Breddan            M51          2:21:38
Sandy Sherman          F49          2:21:39
Amy Howard             F47          2:21:42
Erik Swendon           M10          2:21:59
Dami Crowser           F30          2:22:27
Robbie Oram            M9           2:22:35
Russ Orum              M13          2:22:36
Ernie Oram             M46          2:22:38
Bob Herrmann           M50          2:22:51
Dee George             F64          2:22:52
Emily Herrmann         F14          2:22:53
Alicia Kassenbrock     F30          2:22:57
Paige Higgins          F20          2:22:58
Davis Addison          M7           2:23:09
Teresa Beers           F54          2:23:10
Deborah Lepercq        F34          2:23:11
Camila Cabrera         F4           2:23:12
Christine Washington   F42          2:23:15
Mark Brito             M14          2:23:15
JOE HANSEN             M20          2:23:18
Chad Greenberg         M28          2:23:21
Season Brusch          F25          2:23:23
John Dana              M37          2:23:26
Rachel Dickson         F40          2:23:32
Aymon Klem             M3           2:23:38
Elizabeth Creech       F21          2:23:40
Matanya Horowitz       M14          2:23:49
Diane Elio             F43          2:23:51
Lea Gattoni            F21          2:23:52
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Merici Vinton          F21          2:23:53
 Unknown Runner        M99          2:23:54
Anthony Elio           M10          2:23:54
Todd Bernatsky         M40          2:23:55
Anton Brakhage         M12          2:24:06
Theresa McNiff         F41          2:24:26
Annie Finberg          F10          2:24:28
Valerie Finberg        F41          2:24:29
Eileen Rafferty        F53          2:24:30
Gary Flebbe            M62          2:24:31
Kelly Waugh            F45          2:24:32
Christine Duffy        F35          2:24:32
Donna Flebbe           F63          2:24:33
Aimee Henley           F29          2:24:39
Meade Sparks           F13          2:24:43
Carmel Collier         F36          2:24:54
Carol Creech           F48          2:25:05
Sonia Chacon           F14          2:25:13
Ethan Skamarock        M9           2:25:15
Anthony Kerrisk        M37          2:25:18
Leanne Davis           F47          2:25:24
Jason McDonald         M27          2:25:40
Amy McDonald           F27          2:25:41
Bonnie Rehn            F47          2:25:47
Dianne Mehsling        F40          2:25:59
Katie Mehsling         F11          2:26:01
Danielle Cicairos      F16          2:26:02
Sumi Hiraki            F67          2:26:06
Michelle Fleming       F27          2:26:16
Sean Kramer            M31          2:26:18
Aimee Kramer           F25          2:26:20
Sean Lacy              M10          2:26:21
Doug Reeves            M10          2:26:23
Scott Fleming          M26          2:26:26
Steve Hiraki           M41          2:26:28
Colin Stearns          M11          2:26:32
Stephen Stearns        M45          2:26:33
Susan Cannon           F44          2:26:34
Jennifer Lord          F32          2:26:40
Eri Yazawa             F41          2:26:46
Sharon Tucker          F54          2:26:54
Naoko Higa             F41          2:27:07
Donna Patterson        F44          2:27:29
Ethan Rosen            M7           2:27:32
Amy Latimer            F46          2:27:34
Gretchen Nordham       F43          2:27:35
Cassie Hickman         F12          2:27:49
Kristine Schlager      F3           2:27:50
Dylan Schlager         M5           2:28:12
Rosemarie Armijo       F56          2:28:15
Robin Livingston       F27          2:28:23
Kristine Schlager      F38          2:28:33
Benita Hiraki          F41          2:28:36
John Schlager          M39          2:28:55
Peter Roundtree        M18          2:28:58
James Bates            M22          2:29:05
Jordan Monette         M7           2:29:12
Lisa Monette           F33          2:29:14
Chris Clarke           F34          2:29:16
Emma Clarke            F6           2:29:17
Scott Cleveland        M8           2:29:38
Brian Cleveland        M47          2:29:41
Karen Mohr             F48          2:30:01
Bill Clementson        M48          2:30:02
John Tayer             M38          2:30:12
Jacob Marvin           M11          2:30:15
Mike Shade             M11          2:30:19
Dwayne Marvin          M41          2:30:20
Bob Backstrum          M61          2:30:24
Jeff Whitney           M24          2:30:25
Robert Wenzel          M53          2:30:28
Karen Griffin          F29          2:30:39
Yakuso Okamoto         F40          2:30:40
Yuto Okamoto           M7           2:30:41
Grace Drusinsky        F41          2:30:41
Hunter Griffin         M5           2:30:43
Erwin Verhoeven        M41          2:30:43
Zoe Verhoeven          F8           2:30:44
Jessica Beal           F26          2:30:49
Dot Kaufman            F50          2:30:50
Natalie Beal           F24          2:30:50
Jonathan Roderick      M54          2:31:12
Kristen Nordham        F6           2:31:15
Rick Redick            M35          2:31:23
Beth Schorr            F29          2:31:23
Karyn Murphy           F37          2:31:24
Eliot Glairon          M9           2:31:29
Lilly Glairon          F7           2:31:30
Vicki Sakata           F42          2:31:31
Mark Anderson          M54          2:31:39
Holly Whalen           F34          2:31:52
Robert Filkowski       M66          2:31:55
Brittany Shade         F13          2:32:04
Jordan Rittenhouse     M11          2:32:25
Kathy Rittenhouse      F40          2:32:27
Kay-Kay Rosmarin       F6           2:32:54
Jean Rosmarin          F42          2:32:57
Jen Lavely             F24          2:33:08
Robert Taylor          M49          2:33:13
Melinda Talcott        F35          2:33:18
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Kevin Scott            M38          2:33:34
Jesse Scott            M12          2:33:37
Seung Lee              M36          2:33:38
Alison Kelly           F14          2:34:01
Vicki Rivers           F50          2:34:04
Carley Marshello       F7           2:34:06
Chris Smith            M43          2:34:33
Bob Manning            M49          2:34:54
Lauren Leonard         F13          2:34:54
Arsenio Lemus          M1           2:35:42
Arsenio Lemus          M32          2:35:44
Olivia Lemus           F4           2:35:45
Deborah Smith          F39          2:35:54
Tom Hergert            M35          2:35:59
Tyler Hergert          M10          2:36:00
Jennifer Severn        F25          2:36:26
Shellie Posniewski     F40          2:36:37
Ryan Powell            M15          2:36:48
Jimm Stack             M34          2:36:53
Leah Muller            F5           2:37:03
Rachel Light-muller    F41          2:37:04
Jackson Williams       M11          2:37:05
Michelle Foreman       F46          2:37:22
Elizabeth Kruger       F14          2:37:48
Patrick Hyde           M42          2:37:49
Brent Friesth          M41          2:37:51
Katie Guinn            F12          2:38:18
Miriam Kabore          F8           2:38:41
Lisa Baker             F39          2:38:42
Jennifer Walsh         F37          2:38:42
Matthew Meadows        M13          2:39:21
Brandon Hughes         M11          2:39:22
Shauna McBrearty       F21          2:40:01
brian arcari           M59          2:40:57
Nick Barrows           M23          2:41:13
John Rossi             M45          2:41:27
Robert Heintz          M27          2:41:35
Dave Mamich            M44          2:41:52
Beth Waterman          F50          2:41:58
Kristen McCotter       F27          2:42:01
Ken Simboski           M48          2:42:03
Eric Williams          M33          2:42:15
Doug Sims              M51          2:42:18
Hans Daniels           M34          2:42:25
Susan Prater           F42          2:43:40
Michael Montoya        M14          2:43:51
Braiden Barnes         M15          2:43:53
Margaret Donovan       F24          2:43:54
Rachel Ziem            F15          2:43:57
Ian Rottman            M18          2:44:07
Scott Vanlandingham    M39          2:44:21
Katherine Donovan      F24          2:44:44
Laura Lucas            F50          2:45:02
Johnny Osborn          M48          2:47:27
Tara Hartigan          F13          2:47:34
Darla Pederson         F41          2:48:32
Tiffany Brown          F34          2:48:55
Michael Brown          M37          2:48:55
Stephen Veith          M50          2:49:22
Terry Koelling         M46          2:49:35
Jeff Tolle             M41          2:50:37
Erica Halford          F35          2:50:56
David Morgan           M31          2:50:57
Melissa Appel          F22          2:51:56
Paul Brownstone        M46          2:51:57
Nancy White            F41          2:52:24
Janet Driscoll         F30          2:52:45
Evan Lindesmith        M13          2:53:12
Yogi Schaffner         M59          2:53:29
Paul Hartigan          M35          2:54:09
Sam Siewert            M35          2:54:15
Erin Furtak            F24          2:54:19
Deborah Ardila         F31          2:54:24
Anne Hammond           F50          2:54:53
Tammy Crenshaw         F33          2:55:31
David Wrisley          M17          2:55:54
Susan Peterson         F46          2:58:05
Stephen Guertler       M47          2:58:29
Dax Guertler           M15          2:58:31
Patrick Warren         M20          2:58:33
Tiffany Hervey         F20          2:58:37
Brian Brush            M22          2:59:09
Debbe Welsh            F46          2:59:46
Herb Ruprecht          M34          3:00:02
Richard Dauer          M41          3:00:13
Allison Latham Hosgood F28          3:00:14
Andrew Dauer           M10          3:00:15
Abbie Hause            F10          3:00:17
Julia McCulloch        F35          3:00:57
Ken Thomas             M31          3:01:21
Kimberly Cole          F30          3:01:25
Philip Lindeman        M13          3:01:29
Scott Ryan             M13          3:01:49
Jeanne Ryan            F51          3:01:51
Shannon Fuller         F38          3:02:32
Abigail Lattes         F36          3:02:53
Tom McLellan           M48          3:03:50
Rich McGuire           M42          3:04:53
Brenda Carr            F41          3:05:54
Patty Surman           F47          3:06:46
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NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kari Stone             F24          3:07:41
Jennifer Interland     F31          3:07:54
Nancy Thorson          F42          3:08:00
Christa Hall           F32          3:08:36
Gary Scheufele         M33          3:08:47
Rebecca Emerle         F30          3:08:48
Mark Schimpf           M36          3:08:51
Denene Schrick         F31          3:09:14
Alison Yager           F34          3:10:11
Charisma Tiglao        F27          3:10:13
Robert Killorin        M46          3:10:28
Tiani Jones            F25          3:10:57
Philip Shane           M53          3:11:36
Veronica Shopp-Dubon   F12          3:12:19
Lisa Munsch            M41          3:12:46
Ed Hagerman            M55          3:13:02
David Skarka           M21          3:13:19
Denise Tenge           F37          3:14:48
Nadeem Ahmed           M32          3:16:15
Robb Seal              M31          3:16:38
William Dressel        M31          3:17:53
Joe Miklosi            M31          3:18:17
Kelly Nakamura         F31          3:18:26
Lisa White             F18          3:18:29
Michael Moore          M39          3:18:42
Maya Wechsler          F25          3:18:50
Sarah Muslim           F23          3:19:15
Michael Nelms          M54          3:20:59
Wendi Kochevar         F27          3:24:49
Tami Hahn              F33          3:24:57
Deanna Colvin          F48          3:26:31
James Metzger          M41          3:29:07
Joseph Simmons         M45          3:29:22
Jennie Spencer         F37          3:29:38
Jacqueline Molenaar    F35          3:35:34
Tracy Tostowaryk       F39          3:36:39
Susan Richards         F48          3:38:06
Amy Soehngen           F15          3:41:00
Alison Duff            F43          3:49:04
Michael Bein           M30          3:53:09
 Michael                                   
Beemer M32             M                   
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